

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

Sr. No.	DIN	Director Name	Company Name	CIN	ROC Code	Company Status as on 31.08.2017	Status	Reason for Disqualification	Period From	Period Till
1	889539	NAND LAL SHARMA	.ACROSS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2	892914	MANOJ SHARMA	.ACROSS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3	3638502	VIKRAM YADAVA	10 ESCAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC237037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4	5280561	RUCHIKA YADAV	10 ESCAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC237037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5	2269768	SATVINDER KAUR	1TOALL PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6	5173507	CHARAN SINGH	1TOALL PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7	5175408	VARUNENDR A KATHURIA	1TOALL PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8	5176330	KANIKA	24 FRAMES CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9	6360090	SURENDER KUMAR	24 FRAMES CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10	1084768	SEEMA SINGH	241 ACRE'S BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11	1122873	DEVESH CHAUDHARY	241 ACRE'S BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12	5292714	MOHAN SINGH	24X7 CONCIERGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13	5292731	SARAT SINHA	24X7 CONCIERGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14	5297793	DEEPU KUMAR	24X7 CONCIERGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15	3643112	SHYAM SUNDER	21 INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16	3643116	SHASHANK BANSAL	21 INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17	3527643	PUNEET KAPOOR	3 FRIENDS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18	3612085	HARSHIT VIJ	3 FRIENDS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19	3612086	ROHTANG YADAV	3 FRIENDS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20	5102279	PRADEEP CHOPRA	30 DEGREES NORTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC044186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21	5102280	ANJALI SINGH	30 DEGREES NORTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC044186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22	3429294	SAURABH BHATNAGAR	360 HOTEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC227489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23	3520217	KUNTAL BHATNAGAR	360 HOTEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC227489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24	3620187	VIKRAM CHAUHAN	360 HOTEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC227489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25	3634230	SARIKA BHADORIA	360 HOTEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC227489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26	3619632	RAJEEV SINGH	3D DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27	5236959	AMIT RATRA	3D DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28	5270952	NITIN KUMAR	3D INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC236991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29	7578005	MUNDER SINGH	3D INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC236991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30	7677628	SATISH	3D INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC236991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31	5234259	PARMOD KUMAR	3G INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC236411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32	5235365	AMIT ANAND	3G INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC236411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33	1100798	SUNITA GUPTA	3I ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC227035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34	5107136	AMITA GUPTA	3I ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC227035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35	966382	PRAMOD KUMAR	3I ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC227035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36	3444892	HITESH KAUL	3K CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37	3445174	HEMANT KASANA	3K CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38	5250115	SATOSHI	3K CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39	2010144	VISHAL MALHOTRA	3'S KONCEPTS & CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40	3611660	LALIT KUMAR	3'S KONCEPTS & CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41	837978	YOGESH KHANTWAL	3'S KONCEPTS & CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42	3565988	ROMILA PARASHAR	3TREES HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43	5305336	RAHUL PAL	3TREES HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44	5336971	NARENDRA KUMAR	3TREES HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45	5343266	MOHD EQBAL JAWAID	3TREES HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46	1224962	PRANABH PAWAR	4 ACES FINE FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47	238888	VED PAWAR	4 ACES FINE FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48	2029372	RAJIV CHUGH	4 FRESH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC237811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49	2086139	SURENDRA SINGH	4 FRESH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC237811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
50	6519214	PARVESH SAHNI	4 FRESH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC237811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
51	1963091	RAJESH KUKREJA	40 STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
52	1963136	SONIA KUKREJA	40 STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
53	1007038	TARSEM SINGH	42ND MILE STONE HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
54	1007103	KULWANT SINGH	42ND MILE STONE HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
55	5350319	KUSUM	4DEE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206HR2012PTC046985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
56	5138253	MURTI DEVI	4U MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2012PTC046022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
57	5138313	DINESH PUNIA	4U MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2012PTC046022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
58	2694277	JAI SACHDEVA	4WAYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
59	3618315	RAKESH	4WAYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
60	5358520	MANISH	4WAYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

61	5358535	NAVEEN NAGPAL	4WAYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
62	5187916	BHARTI	5E SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
63	5189953	MANJUSHA DAS	5E SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
64	2824463	RISHABH TIWARI	6S CAPITAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010FTC040052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
65	2847512	STEPHANIE STIERLEN SCHWARTZ	6S CAPITAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010FTC040052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
66	5251099	SANTOSH KUMAR	7 MILES EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
67	5300016	VIKAS SHARMA	7 MILES EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
68	5301924	KRISHAPPA SIRISH	7 MILES EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
69	1855505	YOGENDER DALAL	7 O 3 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
70	5271275	DEEP KAMAL	7 O 3 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
71	3636973	AAKASH GAUR	7 SECRETS INTELLIGENCE & SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
72	3636983	POONAM SHARMA	7 SECRETS INTELLIGENCE & SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
73	5334049	VISHAL GAUR	7 SECRETS INTELLIGENCE & SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
74	5343136	YOGESH KUMAR	7 SECRETS INTELLIGENCE & SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
75	5273053	ABHISHEK AGGARWAL	777 ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2012PTC236217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
76	5273057	SANTOSH AGGARWAL	777 ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2012PTC236217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
77	5268259	RAJESH GUPTA	7CS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC236232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
78	5268279	ANUJ SOOD	7CS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC236232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
79	1804602	GARIMA SINGH	7SATURN INFRATECH LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC239197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
80	1903497	ANJU SINGH	7SATURN INFRATECH LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC239197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
81	3022158	PRADEEP KUMAR	7SATURN INFRATECH LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC239197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
82	5142844	OMVIR SINGH	7SATURN INFRATECH LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC239197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
83	5305438	KAMLESH SINGH	7SATURN INFRATECH LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC239197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
84	2179918	RASHMI OBEROI	A & A ACCESSORIZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC178977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
85	397889	JAIDEEP OBERAI	A & A ACCESSORIZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC178977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
86	5288015	RAJEEV OBEROI	A & A ACCESSORIZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC178977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
87	5288021	VINEET OBEROI	A & A ACCESSORIZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC178977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
88	5129737	ATUL ARORA	A & A PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2011PTC228869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
89	6804640	GIAN ARORA	A & A PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2011PTC228869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
90	2811315	ADVITYA KAMBERIA	A & A STYLES & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC197093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

91	2813191	ANUSH VARMA	A & A STYLES & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC197093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
92	1315753	KARL MORITZHUBER	A & H SUCCESS E COACHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC202842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
93	2956730	ANAHITA IZADI	A & H SUCCESS E COACHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC202842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
94	2939393	PARVEEN SATIYA	A & P SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
95	2942625	ANITA ARORA	A & P SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
96	5174549	PAWAN KUMAR	A & S PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC230871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
97	5290421	TARIQUE ANWAR	A & T CORPORATE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
98	7489249	NESAR AHMAD	A & T CORPORATE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
99	2149071	SIMONA ZAMPETTI	A & T INDIA BEST ORIGINALS TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
100	2965856	ELISA ASPINI	A & T INDIA BEST ORIGINALS TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
101	5188915	MOHD SAIFI	A & Z CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
102	5188936	MOHD ZAHID	A & Z CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
103	3545323	CHATTER SINGH	A 2 Z HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
104	3545347	INDER RAJ	A 2 Z HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
105	3062770	SUNITA MALHOTRA	A A ENTREPRENEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC209793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
106	3062772	AASHITHA TALREJA	A A ENTREPRENEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC209793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
107	3317163	DEEPIKA MALHOTRA	A A ENTREPRENEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC209793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
108	1049767	SHRUTI BHAGAT	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
109	1740992	SANJAY BHAGAT	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
110	41489	ANIL KUMAR	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
111	41534	AJAY KUMAR	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
112	1450483	ABHAI GARG	A AERONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
113	1559697	AJAI KUMAR	A AERONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
114	2548171	ASHOK KUMAR	A ANCHIT MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
115	2548189	VINKA SAMA	A ANCHIT MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
116	3531972	ASHOK TRISAL	A AND A COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
117	47463	SANJEEV DHINGRA	A AND A COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
118	476571	ANUJ GUPTA	A AND A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2001PTC110975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
119	476642	MONIKA GUPTA	A AND A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2001PTC110975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
120	3509387	RENU BEDI	A AND B LEGWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC103425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
121	3509391	BALINDER BEDI	A AND B LEGWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC103425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

122	1358186	CHUNI LAL MADANPOT RA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
123	1358238	KAMLA ARORA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
124	1358364	RAJIV BHATIA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
125	1358386	URMIL BHATIA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
126	2733691	KEVIN BLUES	A AND S COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
127	2733693	PETER DIAS	A AND S COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
128	1796162	VIKRAM RAWAT	A AND V PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC123825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
129	1860296	ANAND RAWAT	A AND V PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC123825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
130	170710	ATUL BENIWAL	A AND Y GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC149774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
131	170770	PROMILA BENIWAL	A AND Y GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC149774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
132	170809	SAROJ PANWAR	A AND Y GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC149774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
133	1350423	ANU SHARMA	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
134	1350454	PANKAJ SHARMA	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
135	1815219	PRERNA MALIK	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
136	1815274	JANINDER MALIK	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
137	2495807	ASHWANI BHARGAVA	A B CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC218354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
138	3152304	SHUBHAM BHARGAVA	A B CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC218354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
139	1346409	venu SHARMA	A B CUISINE CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
140	203375	VIKRAM SHARMA	A B CUISINE CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
141	1482221	BHARAT GUPTA	A B G MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2008PTC177818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
142	2167511	ANAND GUPTA	A B G MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2008PTC177818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
143	1333798	SURESH JOGANI	A B HERBS & AROMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC214958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
144	3091762	SANJAY BHARADWAJ	A B HERBS & AROMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC214958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
145	3109545	GURVINDER KAUR	A B HERBS & AROMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC214958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
146	3423593	RAM PANT	A B HERBS & AROMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC214958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
147	1371384	ARUN SHARMA	A C GOODS TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U60210HR1998PTC033933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
148	758042	CHAND KAUSHIK	A C GOODS TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U60210HR1998PTC033933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
149	2409939	DINESH KUMAR	A D DEBT MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
150	2732392	VIJAY DAHIYA	A D DEBT MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
151	2733404	HARI SAWROOP	A D DEBT MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
152	1933813	ASHOK SAHOTA	A D EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U80101DL2006PTC148445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

153	2211977	DEEKSHA BARUAH	A D EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U80101DL2006PTC148445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
154	6420620	GRAHIL GUPTA	A D SURGICAL SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
155	6649389	RAM TIWARI	A D SURGICAL SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
156	324387	ANJALI BUDHIRAJA	A F AUTOFAAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
157	324480	SUSHIL BUDHIRAJA	A F AUTOFAAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
158	421377	SURINDER PAL LAMBA	A F CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
159	696455	JATINDER LAMBA	A F CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
160	1754249	RITU KUMAR	A FREE LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC215968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
161	3398005	VIVEK SINHA	A FREE LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC215968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
162	3398022	ARTI KUMARI	A FREE LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC215968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
163	1585090	SURENDER RAHEJA	A G B ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2002PTC115685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
164	98531	MAHESH KATHURIA	A G B ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2002PTC115685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
165	48861	ASHOK BANSAL	A G B MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10300DL2008PTC177455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
166	674834	GAURAV BANSAL	A G B MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10300DL2008PTC177455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
167	5199288	SHANMUGA M RAVI	A G P CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2012PTC045483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
168	6582610	SATHISHKU MAR	A G P CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2012PTC045483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
169	1010951	AVTAR BHAT	A H V HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
170	2438538	HARBHAJAN NAGPAL	A H V HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
171	5183298	VINEET GIRDHAR	A H V HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
172	1263405	MANISH MATHOLIA	A I ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
173	1484339	VIVEK JAIN	A I ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
174	1583827	AMIT RAI	A J N CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
175	3281864	JALESHWAR RAI	A J N CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
176	3413496	ASHOK JALANDHRA	A J STAR HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED	U70100HR2011PLC042963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
177	3413527	VINOD KUMAR	A J STAR HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED	U70100HR2011PLC042963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
178	3516978	GEETA DEVI	A J STAR HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED	U70100HR2011PLC042963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
179	869979	VINOD JHA	A K APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
180	870042	ABHA JHA	A K APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
181	1154504	DINESH AHUJA	A K COOL-X-PACKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1999PTC102698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
182	164152	VISHAL KUMRA	A K COOL-X-PACKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1999PTC102698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

183	1211202	NEERAJ KUMAR	A K CYBER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC160919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
184	2385867	PRADEEP RANA	A K CYBER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC160919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
185	2607321	BHUPENDRA YADAV	A K INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC241370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
186	5355215	CHANDRIKA YADAV	A K INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC241370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
187	1324461	ASHOK KAUSHIK	A K INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
188	1402157	ANJU KAUSHIK	A K INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
189	1601208	AVNIT KAUR	A K K IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
190	1602025	JAGDEEP SINGH	A K K IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
191	1602249	SATNAM KAUR	A K K IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
192	2472005	AMLESH RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
193	2472006	RAJESH RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
194	2472009	AJEET RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
195	2472013	AKHILESH RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
196	1520019	SAJAL TRIPATHI	A K S T INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
197	1572656	KHURSHID ALAM	A K S T INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
198	3437659	ASHISH CHADHA	A K VIRGIN HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
199	3477242	KOMAL ARORA	A K VIRGIN HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
200	2733795	MOHD EHSAN	A M A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
201	2733806	AJAY KUMAR	A M A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
202	2733815	MOHD MOHSEEN	A M A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
203	1048628	ARVINDER SINGH	A M A R ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL1997PTC084187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
204	2991806	ASHOK KATOCH	A M K POLY VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC201344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
205	2991815	MEENU KATOCH	A M K POLY VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC201344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
206	5353664	ABHISHAKE SINGH	A M LEGAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
207	5354126	MANOJ GUPTA	A M LEGAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
208	3364525	REKHA WALIA	A M VETERINARY & MEDICAL DISTRIBUTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC236857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
209	3432744	AVINASH WALIA	A M VETERINARY & MEDICAL DISTRIBUTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC236857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
210	5200077	MANOKARAN CHAKRAPANI	A M VETERINARY & MEDICAL DISTRIBUTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC236857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
211	1061101	SANTOKH BHATIA	A MJ APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
212	2016429	TAJINDER KAUR	A MJ APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

213	729049	AMNA KHATOON	A N HERBAL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC120830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
214	729065	ABIDA NASREEN	A N HERBAL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC120830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
215	3071582	GAURAV KOHLI	A N K BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC204226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
216	3071584	HARISH KUMAR	A N K BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC204226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
217	836325	ASHOK SHARMA	A N TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1994PTC060786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
218	836344	RAJAN SHARMA	A N TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1994PTC060786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
219	3086765	SUNITA SHIV	A ONE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
220	3086797	XAVIER JAMES	A ONE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
221	2613203	DHIRENDRA KISHORE	A ONE FREIGHT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC190061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
222	2613217	DHANANJAY KISHORE	A ONE FREIGHT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC190061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
223	1514185	HARISH MALHOTRA	A ONE TELELINKS ( INDIA ) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC169156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
224	1805619	MAHESH GANDHI	A ONE TELELINKS ( INDIA ) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC169156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
225	927756	MANOJ SHAW	A ONE TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2000PTC105661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
226	1325288	DEEPAK BINYANI	A ONE WEALTH MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
227	3414175	SHIVALI BINYANI	A ONE WEALTH MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
228	2070339	JYOTIKA BATRA	A P BATRA HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2008PLC179198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
229	2070906	RAM MUKHIJA	A P BATRA HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2008PLC179198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
230	578273	SUSHIL BATRA	A P BATRA HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2008PLC179198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
231	1564462	ALOK GUPTA	A P G ADVANCE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
232	1791233	PAYAL GUPTA	A P G ADVANCE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
233	1791252	ANANT GUPTA	A P G ADVANCE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
234	1679512	AMIT GUPTA	A P G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
235	1679520	POOJA GUPTA	A P G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
236	523295	RIYAZUDDIN KHAN	A P J TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL2005PTC143831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
237	523330	AKRAM KHAN	A P J TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL2005PTC143831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
238	1768441	PRANEET BHATI	A P MADHAV SWEETS & FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC220014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
239	3519637	SANJEEV KUMAR	A P MADHAV SWEETS & FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC220014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
240	2311337	PRAVEEN KUMAR	A P MANAGEMENT FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC183478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
241	3370361	SATBIR SINGH	A P MANAGEMENT FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC183478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
242	6760579	BINDU	A P MANAGEMENT FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC183478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
243	2845116	ATUL BHARDWAJ	A P MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

244	2848820	PAWAN BHARDWAJ	A P MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
245	3291530	SUNITI WADHWA	A PLUS LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2012PTC236165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
246	419846	KANYA KEWALRAM ANI	A PLUS LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2012PTC236165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
247	5260943	JATIN MINOCHA	A PLUS LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2012PTC236165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
248	307142	ASHWINI SHARMA	A PLUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
249	307315	CHANDER SHARMA	A PLUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
250	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	A R C DATASYNC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC175783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
251	3091708	DINESH SINGH	A R C DATASYNC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC175783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
252	1231986	AFTAB CHADHA	A R C OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
253	6606030	GAURAV AGNIHOTRI	A R C OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
254	3624294	ASHISH KUMAR	A R D JOBS ALERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
255	3624299	DHEERAJ KARAN	A R D JOBS ALERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
256	3629185	RAKESH KUMAR	A R D JOBS ALERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
257	2084694	RAMASAMY RAJENDRAN	A R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC130597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
258	3294143	SANGEETA VISHWA	A R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC130597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
259	668974	DEVENDER KUMAR	A R INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101HR1995PTC032569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
260	669033	SUBHASH AGARWAL	A R INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101HR1995PTC032569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
261	2262389	ADITYA PHALPHER	A R PHALPHER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
262	2736457	RIETI MANCHANDA	A R PHALPHER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
263	3528850	AMIT KUMAR	A R S INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
264	3528857	RAKESH KUMAR	A R S INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
265	3529033	SATISH KUMAR	A R S INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
266	2857827	MOHAMMAD AHMED	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
267	2857845	SHEKHAR MAHESHWAR	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
268	3102603	AARTI MAHESHWAR	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
269	3102625	RIZWAN AHMED	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
270	1104503	PARVEEN AGGARWAL	A R V SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
271	1104517	JAGDISH KUMAR	A R V SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
272	2605872	ATUL TIWARI	A S A DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
273	2605882	ANIL PAL	A S A DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
274	5265487	SHAMIM AKHTAR	A S A DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

275	276941	NAVNEET SINGH	A S AUTOCREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
276	276976	HARJINDER SINGH	A S AUTOCREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
277	1999497	NARENDRA TYAGI	A S D CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
278	1153589	MEERA SHARMA	A S ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
279	1153644	SUNIL SHARMA	A S ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
280	1841396	DUSHYANT SHARMA	A S ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
281	102697	SARBJIT	A S FARMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
282	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	A S FARMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
283	964105	PREM GALHOTRA	A S G SHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
284	964203	ANITA GALHOTRA	A S G SHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
285	5255079	GAYTRI KAUSHAL	A S N BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC234999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
286	5255091	SURENDER SHARMA	A S N BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC234999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
287	5255101	SUSAI DAS	A S N BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC234999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
288	5255112	SUSAN FRANCIS	A S N BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC234999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
289	5255129	YASHU GUPTA	A S N BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC234999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
290	941210	SHISHA SINGH	A S N BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00082DL2005PTC135458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
291	941214	ANITA DESWAL	A S N BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00082DL2005PTC135458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
292	2090969	PRADEEP KUMAR	A S P INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
293	2090981	SURENDRA GUPTA	A S P INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
294	2112430	AMIT MITTAL	A S P INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
295	216235	ARUN GUPTA	A SQUARE EXCURSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
296	3128069	PRASHANT RAJ	A SQUARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC144946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
297	3128082	AMIT KUMAR	A SQUARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC144946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
298	3505749	SYED QADRI	A STAR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
299	3517160	CHANDRAKE SH MAURIYA	A STAR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
300	3625659	SUNIL KUMAR	A STAR OF SUCCESS HOME STUDY PRIVATELIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC044320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
301	3637330	PARVEEN	A STAR OF SUCCESS HOME STUDY PRIVATELIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC044320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
302	702514	PARUL AGARWAL	A T COAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
303	702535	SHAKUN AGARWAL	A T COAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
304	702554	RADHEY AGARWAL	A T COAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
305	2262728	ASHOK KUMAR	A T IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

306	2262736	ARUN KUMAR	A T IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
307	1075255	MOHAMMAD KHAN	A T ROADS AND BRIDGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC171703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
308	1903197	TAHIR KHAN	A T ROADS AND BRIDGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC171703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
309	19932	GURMEET SINGH	A TO Z AMUSEMENT CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC137545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
310	696738	RAJESH KHURSIJA	A TO Z AMUSEMENT CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC137545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
311	1771975	JAI GARG	A TO Z APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
312	1871802	JAGDISH GOYAL	A TO Z APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
313	1741207	ASHISH CHATURVEDI	A TO Z BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
314	47651	SANJAY KAPOOR	A TO Z BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
315	1563682	JOY AHUJA	A TO Z COMEX AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
316	1563734	PARAM PREET AHUJA	A TO Z COMEX AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
317	1147391	BABITA RATHI	A TO Z COMMERCIAL PAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC184105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
318	1147424	ARVIND RATHI	A TO Z COMMERCIAL PAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC184105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
319	2433652	NADEEM AHMED	A TO Z COMPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC186141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
320	2436174	SALIM ZAIDI	A TO Z COMPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC186141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
321	3368954	PURAN AGGARWAL	A TO Z CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
322	3369012	UMA AGGARWAL	A TO Z CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
323	2698635	SURENDER DAHIYA	A TO Z EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
324	2698643	VED SINGH	A TO Z EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
325	2358272	AMAN PRAJAPATI	A TO Z ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
326	2358273	SUGANDHI PRAJAPATI	A TO Z ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
327	2872380	KULDEEP SINGH	A TO Z FACILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
328	2872393	NAVNEET SINGH	A TO Z FACILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
329	2872419	ASHOK KUMAR	A TO Z FACILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
330	1563682	JOY AHUJA	A TO Z FINCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
331	1563734	PARAM PREET AHUJA	A TO Z FINCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
332	1248819	MAHABIR MAHIPAL	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
333	1248861	SAVITA MAHIPAL	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
334	1252013	MUKUL MAHIPAL	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
335	3029506	OM GOSWAMI	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

336	2235612	KAPIL GOEL	A TO Z HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
337	2237757	HARI BANSAL	A TO Z HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
338	3558709	FAISAL SHAH	A TO Z INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
339	3558719	NAVED ISLAM	A TO Z INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
340	5313769	GAURAV TYAGI	A TO Z PAIN RELIEF PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2012PTC239196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
341	5313781	VIKRAM SINGH	A TO Z PAIN RELIEF PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2012PTC239196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
342	5168772	ASHISH KUMAR	A TO Z PARIWAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
343	6611934	HEENA	A TO Z PARIWAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
344	510324	EKTA DUTT	A TO Z PRINT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2004PTC130434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
345	510370	ASHA DUTT	A TO Z PRINT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2004PTC130434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
346	1741207	ASHISH CHATURVEDI	A TO Z RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
347	47651	SANJAY KAPOOR	A TO Z RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
348	1563682	JOY AHUJA	A TO Z SHARES AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
349	1563734	PARAM PREET AHUJA	A TO Z SHARES AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
350	1851135	JATINDER SINGH	A TO Z STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
351	2725296	RAKESH DHAM	A TO Z STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
352	1979227	DILAWAR KHAN	A TO Z TRADELINK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
353	2545155	LATA CHAUHAN	A TO Z TRADELINK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
354	1540402	SOHAIL SIDDIQUI	A TO Z TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
355	1831687	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI	A TO Z TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
356	2213493	SAMEER SUALEH	A TO Z TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
357	5168772	ASHISH KUMAR	A TO Z YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC230817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
358	5173965	SHANKY GARG	A TO Z YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC230817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
359	3261614	ANKITA KOHLI	A V CORPORATE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
360	3270742	SURENDRA PURI	A V CORPORATE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
361	3427990	VIKRAM PURI	A V CORPORATE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
362	158240	VED PRAKASH	A V S PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC126491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
363	158252	SUNITA SAINI	A V S PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC126491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
364	2270674	VINOD PANDEY	A V SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
365	2711217	ANIS PANDEY	A V SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
366	2070037	ASHUTOSH MISRA	A VON ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC180863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

367	2171903	BHAWNA MISHRA	A VON ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC180863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
368	395862	RUPAN AHLUWALIA	A Z DATAMALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
369	395869	KAMALJEET AHLUWALIA	A Z DATAMALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
370	5291199	NARESH ARORA	A&A MEDIAFEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
371	5291220	ALKA ARORA	A&A MEDIAFEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
372	3544932	AMIT SUHAG	A&D LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC231960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
373	3544937	AJAY SUHAG	A&D LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC231960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
374	3350165	VINAY KUMAR	A&D PREMIUM CAR SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC212411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
375	3350171	ROHIT VERMA	A&D PREMIUM CAR SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC212411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
376	1724412	AMITABH SANYAL	A&ET ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC173629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
377	1970590	SAILEN KUTUM	A&ET ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC173629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
378	2673577	MANOJ SHARMA	A&M INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
379	2677098	VIJENDER KUMAR	A&M INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
380	1996170	PRANSHOO SINGH	A. C. T. SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
381	6434251	PANKAJ SINGH	A. C. T. SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
382	994574	ANKUR SACHDEVA	A. D. S. TECHNO PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC193417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
383	994589	DARPAN SACHDEVA	A. D. S. TECHNO PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC193417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
384	2448831	MANOJ KUMAR	A. G. AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
385	2448842	BHAGMAL SINGH	A. G. AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
386	1810203	VIPIN AGGARWAL	A. G. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
387	1810208	MANISH GARG	A. G. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
388	1846128	BEENA KHAN	A. K. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
389	55443	AMAN KHAN	A. K. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
390	1741373	ARUN BAJAJ	A. M. SAFARI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
391	620599	MUKESH KUMAR	A. M. SAFARI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
392	2783829	NARESH KUMAR	A. N. REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
393	2783837	SANDEEP KUMAR	A. N. REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
394	2166406	RITU PANDEY	A. R. A. TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
395	2166413	AMIT KHARE	A. R. A. TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
396	2227577	AJESH KUMAR	A. R. A. TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
397	1609203	RAJESH KUMAR	A. R. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

398	1609240	ASHOK KUMAR	A. R. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
399	2157426	LAXMI SRIVASTAVA	A. R. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
400	3316328	SUSHANT BARICK	A.A.A. FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
401	958831	PRASHANT KHANNA	A.A.A. FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
402	2555469	ASHOK MEHTA	A.A.A. STAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
403	3614540	AJAY SINGH	A.A.A. STAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
404	3614560	ARCHANA BHATT	A.A.A. STAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
405	644315	BALRAJ YADAV	A.B. FLEET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
406	655222	ANUP AGGARWAL	A.B. PROP-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
407	655265	BUNDU MEHTA	A.B. PROP-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
408	1141393	ANUJ BAJAJ	A.B. STEELS AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1998PTC092209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
409	1141450	AJAY BAJAJ	A.B. STEELS AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1998PTC092209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
410	449460	AMIT BAJAJ	A.B. STEELS AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1998PTC092209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
411	1831022	NIZAM MOHD	A.B.DYNAMIC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
412	1831054	SALEEM MOHD	A.B.DYNAMIC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
413	1451919	RAJRANI KUKREJA	A.C. KUKREJA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1992PTC031840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
414	1451938	CHARU KUKREJA	A.C. KUKREJA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1992PTC031840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
415	76184	PRITI GOEL	A.C. KUKREJA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1992PTC031840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
416	202433	AMIT DHINGRA	A.D. FASHIONS RESOURCES CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
417	691891	SUMIT DHINGRA	A.D. FASHIONS RESOURCES CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
418	1231815	DEEPAK JAIN	A.D. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC169829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
419	69879	BALJEET KUSHWAH	A.D. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC169829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
420	1903497	ANJU SINGH	A.D.M. FOOD SPECIALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
421	2258220	MAJOR VIRK	A.D.M. FOOD SPECIALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
422	994574	ANKUR SACHDEVA	A.D.S. AGRO PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC181971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
423	994589	DARPAN SACHDEVA	A.D.S. AGRO PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC181971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
424	994574	ANKUR SACHDEVA	A.D.S. HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51218DL2008PTC180198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
425	994589	DARPAN SACHDEVA	A.D.S. HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51218DL2008PTC180198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
426	3024196	PRAKASHKU MAR SINGHEE	A.G. COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC103395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
427	934045	MADHURI SINGHEE	A.G. COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC103395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
428	2242838	ANOOP JAMES	A.J. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

429	2243877	ABHILASH JAMES	A.J. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
430	2458635	JAGPREET DEED	A.J.G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
431	2458644	GURPREET DEED	A.J.G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
432	238076	KRISHAN MISRA	A.K. INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
433	65165	INDRA SHARMA	A.K. INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
434	111300	ASHOK AGGRAWAL	A.K. PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
435	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	A.K. PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
436	1100706	SANTOSH KUMAR	A.K.AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1987PTC026710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
437	1100781	ASEEM KUMAR	A.K.AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1987PTC026710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
438	1299401	LAL JI	A.K.N. INSTITUTE OFCOMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
439	2508500	KAILASH THAKUR	A.K.N. INSTITUTE OFCOMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
440	3014099	NITESH KUMAR	A.K.N. INSTITUTE OFCOMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
441	1726324	ANIL SINGH	A.K.S. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
442	1726347	OM SINGH	A.K.S. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
443	5153203	AMITENDRA VERMA	A.K.SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
444	5153207	MADHURI SINNHA	A.K.SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
445	5153211	NEETU SRIVASTAVA	A.K.SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
446	5310066	RAGINI SINGH	A.K.SINGH & COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2012PTC238658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
447	5310428	AWADH SINGH	A.K.SINGH & COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2012PTC238658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
448	465967	SUNIL GANDHI	A.N. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
449	6831461	UMESH JOSHI	A.N. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
450	6899971	AJAY SINGH	A.N. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
451	2761713	NAVEEN NARANG	A.N.D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
452	2761759	ANIL KATYAL	A.N.D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
453	2761774	DEEPAK MEHTA	A.N.D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
454	1272900	HARMEET YADAV	A.N.G. FINANCE & INSURANCE AGENCIESINDIA LIMITED	U65999DL2008PLC173352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
455	1734140	SHALINI AGARWAL	A.N.G. FINANCE & INSURANCE AGENCIESINDIA LIMITED	U65999DL2008PLC173352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
456	1967559	TRILOK AGARWAL	A.N.G. FINANCE & INSURANCE AGENCIESINDIA LIMITED	U65999DL2008PLC173352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
457	5237155	AMRIT BEDI	A.N.V HELP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110HR2012PTC046007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
458	5237160	NEERAJ GARG	A.N.V HELP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110HR2012PTC046007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

459	2086277	MUBASSHIR ALAM	A.P MONEY LEADERS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
460	2646311	SUNIL TARA	A.P MONEY LEADERS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
461	152146	PRADEEP SHARMA	A.P. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
462	248118	ASHWANI SHARMA	A.P. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
463	5264318	PRIKSHIT KAPIL	A.P.RECRUITERS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
464	6582306	AVINASH CHANDER	A.P.RECRUITERS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
465	63881	PUNEET MANGLIK	A.R. TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
466	7131129	VISHAL ARYA	A.R. TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
467	1407165	ANUSHA KHOSLA	A.R.A. CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESLIMITED	U74140DL2005PLC143443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
468	1407224	PHOOL KUMAR	A.R.A. CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESLIMITED	U74140DL2005PLC143443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
469	1643526	RAJNISH KHOSLA	A.R.A. CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESLIMITED	U74140DL2005PLC143443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
470	1062728	VINEET MITTAL	A.R.INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
471	2187047	RAJESH GUPTA	A.R.INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
472	2187101	ARCHANA MITTAL	A.R.INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
473	2158438	ANJU MAINDOLA	A.S. LIFETIME EARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC177717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
474	2158478	SANJAY MAINDOLA	A.S. LIFETIME EARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC177717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
475	2923503	ANJU PIPALWA	A.S. MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14220DL2010PTC199713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
476	3049889	RAVIKUMAR GAJALU	A.S. MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14220DL2010PTC199713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
477	720787	SUNIL PIPALWA	A.S. MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14220DL2010PTC199713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
478	1105548	PARVINDER MONGA	A.S. MONGA AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1993PTC053468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
479	1105627	CHANDER MONGA	A.S. MONGA AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1993PTC053468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
480	2356102	SIDHARTH BAKSHI	A.S. NUTRACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U12000DL2008PTC185231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
481	2356106	ANJALI TUTEJA	A.S. NUTRACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U12000DL2008PTC185231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
482	5325607	ANUDEEP MADHAN	A.S. REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900HR2012PTC046772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
483	5325615	RAJNI MADHAN	A.S. REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900HR2012PTC046772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
484	1828090	AMIT DEWAN	A.S.EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
485	6832003	BANINDER RIAR	A.S.EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
486	1821521	AJIT RAGHAVA	A.S.R. UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
487	1821557	SUSHEEL KUMAR RAGHAVA	A.S.R. UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
488	3014860	SONU RAGHAV	A.S.R. UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
489	2980960	KHURSHIED SAIFI	A.S.R.F.SAIFIA INSTITUTE & RESEARCHCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U80301DL2010PTC204941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

490	2980987	SALEEM AHMED	A.S.R.F.SAIFIA INSTITUTE & RESEARCHCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U80301DL2010PTC204941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
491	2571940	ANURAG SRIVASTAVA	A.S.RADICAL MOVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
492	2571945	RAM SINGH	A.S.RADICAL MOVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
493	2105546	SHIV SINGH	A.S.RATHORE TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
494	2105594	RAVINDER KUMAR	A.S.RATHORE TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
495	1053088	PAWAN JAIN	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
496	1054549	PARVEEN JAIN	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
497	7087117	AVINASH ROY	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
498	7087137	PRADEEP MISHRA	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
499	5178928	BASU ANAND	A.V. COMTEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
500	5178938	VIBHU PRIYADARSHI	A.V. COMTEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
501	1148191	SACHIN SALUJA	A.V.G. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC105554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
502	1504725	NEELAM SALUJA	A.V.G. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC105554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
503	3349170	ANDREW SIERANT	A1 BIO KLENZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
504	3366582	DEEPMALA MUKHERJEE	A1 BIO KLENZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
505	3243596	SURINDER SINGH	A-1 ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
506	5117130	VIVEK CHATRUVEDI	A-1 ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
507	2625902	PRAKASH BHAGWA	A1 MARKETING EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
508	6625197	RACHNA CHOUDHARY	A1 MARKETING EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
509	1225713	SHARADEND RA SHARMA	A-1 MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
510	1225721	PRIYA SHARMA	A-1 MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
511	3222054	PANKIT SAHNI	A1 REALTORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC234146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
512	3222076	ANKIT SAHNI	A1 REALTORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC234146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
513	959704	RITA SAHNI	A1 REALTORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC234146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
514	5171484	ROSHAN DROLIA	A1 SHOPPERS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
515	5301148	MALA KUMARI	A1 SHOPPERS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
516	3391236	AYUSH MITTAL	A2 INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
517	5338156	VINAY MITTAL	A2 INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
518	5325331	ANURADHA MISHRA	A2S SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
519	5325840	KUMAR GYANDEO	A2S SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
520	5325847	PANKAJ MISHRA	A2S SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

521	1962674	ADITYA JHA	A2V INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
522	2288369	ANKUR MEHRA	A2V INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
523	2321131	RICHA JAIN	A2V INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
524	1271258	KANTANU KUNDU	A2Z APPLICATIONS.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
525	1271299	RAJNEET BHATIA	A2Z APPLICATIONS.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
526	373549	MANOHAR BHATIA	A2Z INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC131835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
527	5315243	RAJESH YADAV	A2Z NETSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
528	5315273	MAHESH YADAV	A2Z NETSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
529	5236271	ASHOK KUMAR	A3V SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
530	5236552	AMIT	A3V SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
531	2767060	INDERDIP VRAICH	AA ADVENTUREZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
532	2767080	KANWAR BEANT VRAICH	AA ADVENTUREZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
533	3622547	AMAR NATH	AA AMARSAI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
534	5175958	SUNNY	AA AMARSAI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
535	6372854	ALTAF KHAN	AA BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC221968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
536	6711145	REENA SHARMA	AA BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC221968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
537	6793087	PAWAN JAISWAL	AA BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC221968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
538	5174392	AMIT PANDITA	AA FOREX MONEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC231905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
539	6612809	RAKESH	AA FOREX MONEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC231905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
540	6971066	EMAD ANIS	AA FOREX MONEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC231905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
541	5182157	AMIT MALIK	AA IMPEX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52396DL2012PTC232601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
542	5182166	ASHOK BHATIA	AA IMPEX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52396DL2012PTC232601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
543	1305062	AARTI AGGARWAL	AA RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC170473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
544	1508356	ALKA SETHI	AA RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC170473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
545	486374	MANU MEHTA	AA RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC170473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
546	1730712	MANISH ARORA	AA TESTRONIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC109470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
547	1730795	VISHWA ARORA	AA TESTRONIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC109470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
548	5180303	ARTI SINGH	AAA ALMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2012PTC231479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
549	5180310	GAURAV RANDHAWA	AAA ALMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2012PTC231479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
550	5169309	ANIL GUPTA	AAA BHARAT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
551	5169318	KIRAN GUPTA	AAA BHARAT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

552	1889358	GOVIND OBEROI	AAA CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
553	251774	RAKESH OBEROI	AAA CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
554	3508631	JATIN KUMAR	AAA DESTINATION ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
555	731215	MURTI KAUSHIK	AAA DESTINATION ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
556	416524	MEENA SHEKHAR	AAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
557	416587	URMILA DEVI	AAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
558	2266519	ANIRBAN GANGULY	AAA MANCON SOLUTIONS & EXPRESS PRIVATELIMITED	U63020DL2011PTC212460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
559	2269467	SORMISTHA GANGULY	AAA MANCON SOLUTIONS & EXPRESS PRIVATELIMITED	U63020DL2011PTC212460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
560	2607510	ANUP CHAKRABOR TY	AAA REALCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC224438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
561	2987100	MOUSUMI CHAKRABOR TY	AAA REALCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC224438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
562	1532559	ARUN SINGH	AAAB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
563	1532562	BINDU SINGH	AAAB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
564	2841360	ARVIND KUMAR	AAB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
565	2841363	BABITA DEVI	AAB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
566	2841374	PRADEEP KUMAR	AAB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
567	2636872	SUKHVINDER SINGH	AABEER PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
568	2636895	SANDEEP KAUR	AABEER PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
569	2388148	RAKESH KUMAR	AABHA TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
570	2388158	KUSUM DEVI	AABHA TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
571	111300	ASHOK AGRAWAL	AABHI HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
572	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	AABHI HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
573	1104813	RAJESH KAUSHIK	AABHUSHAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
574	1105218	SWARN KAUSHIK	AABHUSHAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
575	710213	PRABHU SHARMA	AABHUSHAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
576	2483899	SUSMITA BHATTACHA RYA	AABRO TEECHNOLOGY SYNERGOS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
577	2483913	RAJAT BHATTACHA RJEE	AABRO TEECHNOLOGY SYNERGOS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
578	250938	SALIL AHUJA	AAC INDIA PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC025162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
579	6468318	SANDHYA AHUJA	AAC INDIA PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC025162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
580	7237378	ARUN NAGAR	AACHMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
581	7608836	SACHIN	AACHMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
582	1138851	AMRIK SOHAL	AADHA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

583	1138853	AABHA GUPTA	AADHA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
584	931873	PRAMOD GUPTA	AADHA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
585	3167470	RAJ KAMAL	AADHAAR INDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U74910HR2011PLC042587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
586	3167954	RAKESH GHANGHAS	AADHAAR INDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U74910HR2011PLC042587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
587	5185641	RANDEEP JAGLAN	AADHAAR INDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U74910HR2011PLC042587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
588	5230445	ANIL	AADHAAR INDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U74910HR2011PLC042587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
589	5253441	ANKUR MAHAJAN	AADHAAR INDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U74910HR2011PLC042587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
590	7511094	SANDEEP BOADLIA	AADHAAR INDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U74910HR2011PLC042587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
591	1049407	AJAY CHATURVEDI	AADHAR ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
592	1785519	SHEELA CHATURVEDI	AADHAR ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
593	133963	MANOJ DUBEY	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
594	1342395	AMIT SHARMA	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
595	141716	SANJAY MADAN	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
596	858709	GHANSHYA M TIWARI	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
597	1087981	AJAY DEO	AADHAR ENV TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2009PTC192131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
598	3614386	ANESH	AADHAR ENV TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2009PTC192131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
599	5185123	GAZENDER DRALL	AADHAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
600	5185124	SATPAL DESWAL	AADHAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
601	5185443	AJAY	AADHAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
602	5185450	ANAND DESWAL	AADHAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
603	5185456	ANIL DESWAL	AADHAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
604	5185460	ANIL RANA	AADHAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
605	5185468	VIJAY KUMAR	AADHAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
606	1696560	ARUN KAUSHIK	AADHAR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
607	1698683	MOHAN SHARMA	AADHAR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
608	1087981	AJAY DEO	AADHAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
609	1088031	AWANI DEO	AADHAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
610	160784	YASH SINGLA	AADHUNIK ENERCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC132466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
611	2094888	SANDEEP JINDAL	AADHUNIK ENERCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC132466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
612	2777907	NAVEEN KUMAR	AADHUNIK PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC196505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
613	2777918	PRAVEEN KUMAR	AADHUNIK PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC196505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

614	3194352	RAJ SHAH	AADHYA PETRO CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
615	3195012	GOPAL AGRAWAL	AADHYA PETRO CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
616	3195211	SANTOSH AGRAWAL	AADHYA PETRO CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
617	3197349	NAVIN SHAH	AADHYA PETRO CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
618	3197432	KUNAAL SHAH	AADHYA PETRO CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
619	5282046	SATYENDRA SINGH	AADHYA S.S. SCRAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC240280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
620	5282116	POONAM	AADHYA S.S. SCRAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC240280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
621	6589768	JASPREET SINGH	AADI ALLOY AND STEEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC206610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
622	724492	SURINDER SURI	AADI ALLOY AND STEEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC206610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
623	7335318	SARITA NEGI	AADI DATA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
624	7383097	DEEPAK KUMAR	AADI DATA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
625	2434384	ANURADHA SHARMA	AADI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
626	2434419	DINESH KUMAR	AADI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
627	1613963	ANURAG GARG	AADI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC210949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
628	1626405	ABHISHEK GUPTA	AADI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC210949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
629	5292117	ADITYA	AADI REAL INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
630	5292127	YOGENDER JAIN	AADI REAL INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
631	5292363	JITENDAR JAIN	AADI REAL INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
632	2923441	DAVENDER PAL	AADIANCE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
633	5255585	AMIT	AADIANCE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
634	2773241	SATYENDRA SHAHI	AADIKAUTILYA EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC197783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
635	2773296	PRAKASH PANDEY	AADIKAUTILYA EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC197783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
636	144378	VARUNA JAIN	AADINATH PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
637	159098	HEM JAIN	AADINATH PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
638	2919007	SANDEEP GULYANI	AADITHYA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
639	2921958	SUMAN GULYANI	AADITHYA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
640	516501	RAVI SHARMA	AADITRI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC237384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
641	5292120	SONALI SHARMA	AADITRI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC237384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
642	895369	SANJEEV SHARMA	AADITRI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC237384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
643	3633801	PARVESH KUMAR	AADITYA BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
644	3633817	RAJENDER KUMAR	AADITYA BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

645	1514561	HARDEEP DHAWAN	AADITYA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
646	2447926	HARPREET DHAWAN	AADITYA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
647	2508660	AVINASH KUMAR	AADIX VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
648	2849273	SUNITA RANI	AADIX VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
649	2849277	MAMTA SINGLA	AADIX VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
650	2256450	RAJESH ARORA	AADS INFRA VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45205HR2009PTC038676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
651	2322026	SAROJ KALRA	AADS INFRA VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45205HR2009PTC038676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
652	2502544	KRISHAN ARORA	AADS INFRA VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45205HR2009PTC038676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
653	2821102	VINOD JOSHI	AADYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
654	2821123	AMANJEET SETHI	AADYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
655	5129943	RAJKUMAR JAIN	AADYOT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
656	5157807	INDU JAIN	AADYOT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
657	1952704	PARVESH KUMAR	AAFREEN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC085014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
658	2708725	SATYAPAL MALIK	AAFREEN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC085014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
659	3139762	PARAMVEER SINGH	AAFREEN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC085014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
660	1827151	VIJAY MITTAL	AAG MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC175373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
661	2213347	AMIT KUMAR	AAG MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC175373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
662	634742	GOPAL SHARMA	AAG MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC175373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
663	109668	USHA GUPTA	AAG TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
664	109740	ASHISH GUPTA	AAG TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
665	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	AAGAM INFRADEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC229076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
666	1819070	MADHU HANDA	AAGAM INFRADEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC229076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
667	5151255	RITIKA HANDA	AAGAM INFRADEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC229076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
668	5194435	MURTAZA SOOMAR	AAGAM INFRADEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC229076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
669	2911193	PRIYANKA JAIN	AAGAM INTEGRATED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
670	746402	DINESH JAIN	AAGAM INTEGRATED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
671	1816259	PRASANTA GHOSH	AAGS-PRADGA BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
672	2050005	NARAYANA PARASU RAMAN	AAGS-PRADGA BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
673	3449545	RAJ KUMAR	AAHELI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
674	3449963	SUNDER SINGH	AAHELI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
675	2661708	KANWALINDER GYANI	AAINA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

676	707854	LAVNEET GYANI	AAINA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
677	707908	SHASHI PAL GYANI	AAINA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
678	2144208	WASEEM AHMED	AAKAAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
679	2144216	NADEEM AHMED	AAKAAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
680	2461660	NEERAJ KUMAR	AAKANKSHA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2009PTC186564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
681	2461661	RUCHI TYAGI	AAKANKSHA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2009PTC186564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
682	3210486	RAGHUNATH LAKHOTIA	AAKANKSHA INDIA LIMITED	U25200DL1985PLC021204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
683	2189041	VINEET KUMAR	AAKANKSHA MULTIPACKINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
684	3563123	ATUL DHAL	AAKANKSHA MULTIPACKINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
685	2698210	RAJ MISHRA	AAKANKSHA PRINT O GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL1997PTC086797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
686	2698246	ASHOK YADAV	AAKANKSHA PRINT O GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL1997PTC086797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
687	2722610	ZAHIR ABBAS	AAKANKSHA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2009PTC194187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
688	3364236	SHAHIDA BANO	AAKANKSHA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2009PTC194187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
689	296887	MR JYOTIRMAY	AAKAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC095145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
690	296936	KANCHAN GUPTA	AAKAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC095145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
691	3409850	ANKIT GUPTA	AAKAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC095145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
692	1765474	SANOWAR KHAN	AAKARSH GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
693	248118	ASHWANI SHARMA	AAKARSH GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
694	1142892	GAURI CHAUDHARY	AAKARSHAK POOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1999PTC098452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
695	446016	BAL CHAUDHARI	AAKARSHAK POOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1999PTC098452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
696	446071	KALPANA CHAUDHARI	AAKARSHAK POOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1999PTC098452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
697	2208587	JASWINDER SINGH	AAKARSHAN AIR TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC120260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
698	2208606	GURMEET SINGH	AAKARSHAN AIR TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC120260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
699	5211741	RANI RASTAUGI	AAKARSHIT BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
700	5211778	SANJEEV KUMAR	AAKARSHIT BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
701	2456459	RAHUL KAPOOR	AAKASH FINCAP LIMITED	U65923DL1996PLC083032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
702	3384650	PREETI KAPOOR	AAKASH FINCAP LIMITED	U65923DL1996PLC083032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
703	3384695	ANITA KAPOOR	AAKASH FINCAP LIMITED	U65923DL1996PLC083032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
704	2623541	AVINASH JHA	AAKASH INBOUND TRIPAND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
705	2626746	NEETA SHOKEEN	AAKASH INBOUND TRIPAND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
706	5313728	BALJEET SINGH	AAKASH PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC238697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

707	5313751	PARAMJEET SINGH	AAKASH PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC238697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
708	2179319	MD ALI	AAKASH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	U74920DL2008PTC178923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
709	2179341	CHANCHALA KUMARI	AAKASH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	U74920DL2008PTC178923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
710	2290353	RAJESH VARMA	AAKASH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	U74920DL2008PTC178923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
711	3436749	SYED RIZVI	AAKOO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
712	3452197	RIZVI ALI	AAKOO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
713	3453266	SAIYAD REJWEE	AAKOO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
714	3494524	VINEETA GUPTA	AAKRITI IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
715	3503162	KRISHNA KUMARI	AAKRITI IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
716	3542103	RAJIV MISHRA	AAKRITI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
717	3544251	SMITA MISHRA	AAKRITI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
718	5127563	DEEPAK SINGH	AAKRITI RECRUITMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
719	5127569	MANISH KUMAR	AAKRITI RECRUITMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
720	5127581	MANISH RAUSHAN	AAKRITI RECRUITMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
721	5127867	VINAY KUMAR	AAKRITI RECRUITMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
722	3310270	NISHANT KAUL	AALAV AUTO ANCILLARY HOUSE PRIVATELIMITED	U50404DL2010PTC211467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
723	3311423	MONIKA TRICHAL	AALAV AUTO ANCILLARY HOUSE PRIVATELIMITED	U50404DL2010PTC211467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
724	1258559	SYED MOHAMMAD SHAMIM HASHMI	AALISHAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
725	1258586	SYED MOHAMMAD ALI SHAMIM HASHMI	AALISHAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
726	2436512	SYED HASHMI	AALISHAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
727	339541	SANGITA KATYAL	AALOKIK INSULATIONS PVT LTD	U52233DL1999PTC101099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
728	364182	BRIJ KAMPANI	AALOKIK INSULATIONS PVT LTD	U52233DL1999PTC101099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
729	1407807	AVINASH GUPTA	AAMANTRA LEISURE PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
730	693423	SANJAY GHOSH	AAMANTRA LEISURE PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
731	935571	AKASH GARG	AAMANTRA LEISURE PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
732	3043298	SUSHANT SHARMA	AAN SERVICES & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
733	924224	GAURAV JOSHI	AAN SERVICES & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
734	2061031	MAHAVIR SINGH	AANCHAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL1999PTC100293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
735	2080045	SANGEETA GEHLOT	AANCHAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL1999PTC100293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
736	2102946	SATBIR SINGH	AANCHAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL1999PTC100293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

737	1185016	SURINDER KUMAR	AANCHAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2004PTC128238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
738	782627	SARITA GUPTA	AANCHAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2004PTC128238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
739	1857598	MAHABIR SINGH	AANCHAL SPARE PARTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2007PTC037405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
740	1859293	SUNITA DEVI	AANCHAL SPARE PARTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2007PTC037405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
741	5286976	PRAKASH PANDEY	AANCHALSRI INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
742	5287003	VIKAS PANDEY	AANCHALSRI INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
743	1589807	AJAY GUPTA	AANNTRIM FACILITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
744	1633101	MAMTA GUPTA	AANNTRIM FACILITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
745	3015154	ARVIND GUPTA	AANUVIJAY CAREER BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC212288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
746	3309732	VIJAY PAL	AANUVIJAY CAREER BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC212288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
747	3015154	ARVIND GUPTA	AANUVIJAY FINANCIALMULTI SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
748	3309732	VIJAY PAL	AANUVIJAY FINANCIALMULTI SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
749	2553095	DIWAKAR PRASAD	AANYA INFRAVENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
750	2553096	NITU KUMARI	AANYA INFRAVENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
751	1901015	DHIRAJ PAMNANI	AAOJEE FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
752	1901082	RAMESH PAMNANI	AAOJEE FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
753	5151654	PRASHANT RAJORIA	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
754	5173320	SUNIL TYAGI	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
755	5180692	DHARAMUIR CHAUHAN	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
756	659890	ARVIND CHAUDHARI	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
757	744820	SNEH AGGARWAL	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
758	2717599	OMPARKASH	AAPKA GHAR BUILDERS& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2012PTC045558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
759	5217567	MANJU	AAPKA GHAR BUILDERS& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2012PTC045558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
760	65580	BHAVE RAJAN	AAPKA KARKHANA MOTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
761	65598	VARSHA NARANG	AAPKA KARKHANA MOTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
762	517614	ASHOK PATHANIA	AAPKA LAZEEZ KHANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
763	517630	SAMEENA PATHANIA	AAPKA LAZEEZ KHANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
764	2170020	DIPAK ARORA	AAPKAHAK AAPKAPAIASAFFOUNDATION	U93000DL2009NPL190482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
765	3028421	RAMESH RAI	AAPKAHAK AAPKAPAIASAFFOUNDATION	U93000DL2009NPL190482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
766	156181	RAJKUMAR TODI	AAPKI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

767	497792	RAJ TODI	AAPKI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
768	1288921	RAKESH SAINI	AAR AAR CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1997PTC087253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
769	1289544	LALIT SAINI	AAR AAR CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1997PTC087253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
770	1307184	ASHA SAINI	AAR AAR CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1997PTC087253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
771	2596092	SANTOSH KUMAR	AAR AAR TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
772	2633649	PRİYANKA SHARMA	AAR AAR TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
773	1177465	RASHMI PARTI	AAR ESS AEROAID SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC160179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
774	1177685	SUPRIYA KAUL	AAR ESS AEROAID SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC160179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
775	1139845	RAJENDER MAHAJAN	AAR VEE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
776	3013816	SARITA MAHAJAN	AAR VEE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
777	1780128	VINOD SHARMA	AAR VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC102234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
778	1796223	KANTA SHARMA	AAR VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC102234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
779	2929726	RAHUL SINGH	AAR VEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC085321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
780	2929743	HIRDESH KUMARI	AAR VEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC085321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
781	3246968	RAVI SINGH	AAR VEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC085321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
782	1043473	CHETAN KUMAR	AAR-AAR TECH-AID INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1999PTC099668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
783	1800773	RAKESH KUMAR	AAR-AAR TECH-AID INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1999PTC099668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
784	543000	RAKESH KUMAR	AAR-AAR TECH-AID INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1999PTC099668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
785	1525589	SHRI KANT	AARAMBH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL1996PTC075972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
786	1991767	AJAY SINGH	AARAMBH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL1996PTC075972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
787	3444801	ABHISHEK JAIN	AARAV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
788	3444864	SAGAR KAPOOR	AARAV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
789	5341480	MOHD	AARAV GREEN TREE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U02411DL2012PTC240563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
790	5341484	MARIYAM ISRAR	AARAV GREEN TREE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U02411DL2012PTC240563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
791	2402273	VUENDER SINGH	AARAV HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
792	2402295	KARAN CHAUDHARY	AARAV HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
793	2403505	VIKAS BALYAN	AARAV HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
794	538243	DUSHYANT RANA	AARAV MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
795	60535	AMIT RANA	AARAV MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
796	2690297	RICHA GHAI	AARAV RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
797	2690310	VISHAL BAKSHI	AARAV RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

798	1776970	YOGENDRA CHAUDHRY	AARCE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
799	1803931	VIDYA RAMAN	AARCE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
800	2099958	RAVI DAHIYA	AARDEE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC046862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
801	2107977	RAHUL DAHIYA	AARDEE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC046862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
802	2596680	RAVINDER KUMAR	AARDHA RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC189709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
803	2596687	RENUKA BHALLA	AARDHA RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC189709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
804	3528266	PAWAN KUMAR	AARGE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
805	628200	DAVINDER RUSTAGI	AARGE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
806	1885348	MOHAMMA D AKRAM	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
807	2204630	RAMA KUMAR	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
808	2207319	SHIVI BATRA	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
809	2233039	SHUBHRA TIWARI	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
810	2238177	ARANJNA GHAI	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
811	2238186	KIRAN BISHAMBER LAL	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
812	2876177	LALIT GUPTA	AARISH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC202289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
813	2939973	MANOJ KUMAR	AARISH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC202289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
814	5231658	TARANNUM PARVEEN	AARIZ MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC233701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
815	5231756	MOHD SHOAB	AARIZ MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC233701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
816	1306052	SUDHIR MARWAHA	AARJAY INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
817	2607132	ANJALI MARWAHA	AARJAY INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
818	214587	NIKHIL MORSAWAL A	AARMAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
819	366304	SANJAY MINOCHA	AARMAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
820	6819126	MANGESH DALVI	AARMAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
821	5122778	RAJ SHARMA	AARNA ENDEAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
822	5122784	VIRENDRA SHARMA	AARNA ENDEAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
823	3255993	RAJ GUPTA	AARNA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
824	3256105	KAPIL GUPTA	AARNA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
825	3077775	NITIN KUMAR	AARNEAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
826	3077778	DEVENDER PAL	AARNEAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
827	1129490	CHAMAN LAL	AAROGAYA AYURVED SANSTHAN LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC066696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
828	2598172	SATISH MADAN	AAROGAYA AYURVED SANSTHAN LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC066696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

829	2598242	ASHA KOHALI	AAROGAYA AYURVED SANSTHAN LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC066696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
830	5154821	VINEET SINHA	AAROGYA FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC229654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
831	5154822	SHWETA ASTHANA	AAROGYA FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC229654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
832	3435800	MANISH AHLAWAT	AAROGYA YOG SADHNA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
833	3435832	KAVITA BHAKUNI	AAROGYA YOG SADHNA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
834	3427761	ANUP DHIR	AAROGRAM INSTITUTE FOR HEALTHCAREEXCELLENCE PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC215405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
835	3428125	SUNITA DHIR	AAROGRAM INSTITUTE FOR HEALTHCAREEXCELLENCE PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC215405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
836	2132104	URVASHI DUBE	AAROGRAM LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC177649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
837	2132381	KAUSHLYA KUMARI	AAROGRAM LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC177649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
838	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	AAROHAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
839	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	AAROHAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
840	1166102	JOGENDRA SAMAL	AAROHI AUDIO VISUALPRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2004PTC131282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
841	6780187	BINAY BHUSHAN	AAROHI AUDIO VISUALPRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2004PTC131282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
842	2651439	SANJEEV KUMAR	AAROHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
843	2655114	ALKA CHANDRA	AAROHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
844	152262	SANJAY SINGH	AAROHI CEMENT DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U51432HR2004PTC035297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
845	152331	SHASHI SINGH	AAROHI CEMENT DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U51432HR2004PTC035297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
846	152262	SANJAY SINGH	AAROHI NIWAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
847	238346	ANIL SEHRAWAT	AAROHI NIWAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
848	152262	SANJAY SINGH	AAROHI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC135396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
849	152331	SHASHI SINGH	AAROHI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC135396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
850	5100483	SUMIT HOODA	AARON AQUA SAFE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC226600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
851	5100485	SANJAY TANWAR	AARON AQUA SAFE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC226600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
852	2526291	ASHUTOSH BANKA	AARON BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
853	7810268	ABHIK KEJARIWAL	AARON BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
854	6360232	MINATI DAS	AARON CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC224437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
855	6384396	PRASHANT SINGH	AARON CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC224437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
856	1307512	NISAR KHAN	AARON DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
857	1774592	SALMAN FAIYAZ	AARON DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
858	2392214	PURUSHOTH AMAN PADUVILAN	AARON ENERGY SAVINGSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC186876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

859	2424406	KHUSHWAN T MANN	AARON ENERGY SAVINGSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC186876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
860	2469082	RANI MANN	AARON ENERGY SAVINGSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC186876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
861	2443728	PURUSHOTTAM GANWIR	AARON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
862	2465841	GAJENDRA PANTAWANE	AARON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
863	2846154	UJWALA WARKE	AARON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
864	1667922	MADHUSUDAN SINGH	AARON STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
865	1674331	KAPIL DEV	AARON STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
866	2655188	ROHIT CHANDRA	AARRON LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
867	2662570	SURUCHI GUPTA	AARRON LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
868	2931123	AWADHESH SRIVASTAVA	AARS EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
869	2931131	RENU SRIVASTAVA	AARS EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
870	5230461	AJAY SONI	AARSHIYA TRADER PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2012PTC045645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
871	5234296	PREM VERMA	AARSHIYA TRADER PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2012PTC045645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
872	2625163	ABHISHEK SHARMA	AARSON ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
873	2625191	VIJAY SHARMA	AARSON ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
874	288249	VINOD SHARMA	AARU AVIATION & TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
875	5221886	VIJAY TAHLANI	AARU AVIATION & TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
876	6712927	SANTOSH SINGH	AARU AVIATION & TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
877	1391124	SHAMBHU SINGH	AARU SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
878	2622107	JASPREET KAUR	AARU SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
879	2912032	RAJEEV DESHWAL	AARUSH E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
880	6399157	NARENDER SHARMA	AARUSH E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
881	3369328	SANGEETA YADAV	AARVAK AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC214115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
882	461702	RAVINDER YADAV	AARVAK AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC214115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
883	461656	DEVENDER YADAV	AARVAK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
884	461702	RAVINDER YADAV	AARVAK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
885	461656	DEVENDER YADAV	AARVAK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
886	461702	RAVINDER YADAV	AARVAK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
887	350277	SITARAM BALASUBRAMANIAN	AARVEE WAXPOL TOOLS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1990PTC039055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
888	3534600	SIDDHARTH SHANKER	AARYA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
889	3535341	BHAWNA BHARTI	AARYA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

890	5180394	ISHAA GUPTA	AARYA TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
891	5193855	RAM CHOUDHARY	AARYA TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
892	2632845	MAHENDER RAWAT	AARYAN BUILDINTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
893	2632855	NARENDER KUMAR	AARYAN BUILDINTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
894	1506820	ABHAY CHANDRA	AARYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
895	286268	DHARMEDE R RATHORE	AARYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
896	558085	VIVEK SINGH	AARYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
897	2252285	NAVEEN GUPTA	AARYAN WEALTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
898	2266648	SHELLY GUPTA	AARYAN WEALTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
899	1553577	ANDREW GURUNG	AARYANJALI CARE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL229251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
900	2901630	RITU PANDEY	AARYANJALI CARE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL229251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
901	3077898	SITA CHHETRI	AARYANJALI CARE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL229251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
902	3248087	NAVEEN HIRIADKA	AARYANJALI CARE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL229251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
903	6565552	HARISH CHAND	AARYANJALI CARE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL229251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
904	6964496	JEET PAL RAWAT	AARYANJALI CARE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL229251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
905	3613857	RAJPAL YADAV	AAS HOLIDAYS TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
906	3613889	MANJU YADAV	AAS HOLIDAYS TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
907	2154246	ASHOK SEN	AAS SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
908	2871902	MANOJ PAUL	AAS SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
909	2882673	AROOP SEN	AAS SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
910	2882674	TANUSHREE SEN	AAS SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
911	1914603	ASHISH BHATTACHARYA	AASAI ALL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
912	1378004	JAY JAIN	AASH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
913	1824471	RAMESH JAIN	AASH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
914	177379	AJAY BANAİK	AASHANYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
915	2594151	ANUPAMA BANAİK	AASHANYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
916	5252464	SACHIN PUNDIR	AASHI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2012PTC234919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
917	5257840	RUCHIKA PUNDIR	AASHI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2012PTC234919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
918	1033317	RAJEEV GOSWAMI	AASHIANA BUILDWEL & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC098248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
919	1033391	SANJAY GOSWAMI	AASHIANA BUILDWEL & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC098248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
920	3604845	VAIBHAV TRIPATHI	AASHIYANA RELOCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2007PTC172001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

921	6394884	KHILESH	AASHYANA RELOCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2007PTC172001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
922	6394892	HANISHKUM AR SANGWAN	AASHYANA RELOCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2007PTC172001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
923	1754703	KANCHANA THAKUR	AASHMAA EDUCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2007PTC168573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
924	1754722	MITHILESH THAKUR	AASHMAA EDUCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2007PTC168573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
925	1053476	MAMTA NARANG	AASHMAM IT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
926	1053499	ASHA NARANG	AASHMAM IT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
927	471853	RAJ SHARMA	AASHNA AVIATION ANDHOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2003PTC121255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
928	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AASHNA AVIATION ANDHOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2003PTC121255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
929	6732862	HARPAL SINGH	AASHNA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC208397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
930	6732955	SUNIL BAJAJ	AASHNA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC208397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
931	1445433	NEELU GUJRAL	AASHNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC165947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
932	153364	ASHWANI KOHLI	AASHNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC165947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
933	1623901	SHASHI KOHLI	AASHNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC165947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
934	5112289	GOVIND SINGH	AASHUBABA RJK NETCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
935	5112742	MADAN TANWAR	AASHUBABA RJK NETCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
936	2989431	MOHAMMAD KAZMI	AASK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
937	2989444	SAYED MOHD KAZMI	AASK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
938	2989455	ALI QUAZIM	AASK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
939	2844606	AKIL AHMED	AASKA PRIME MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC211012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
940	2845162	SHAHABUDD IN PATHAN	AASKA PRIME MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC211012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
941	2225025	HIMANI JAIN	AASMA BPOS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
942	3537058	RAM SINGH	AASMA BPOS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
943	5170012	ASHOK CHAUHAN	AASMRIDS INNOVATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
944	5170159	MRIDULA VERMA	AASMRIDS INNOVATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
945	2403175	SAPNA SONDHI	AASPIRATIONS BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
946	2456514	ANIL SONDHI	AASPIRATIONS BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
947	3609927	SANJAY SHARMA	AASPOORTI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
948	3609942	AVINASH SHARMA	AASPOORTI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
949	310588	RAJ BHAN	AASRA AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
950	310674	ARADHANA DEWAN	AASRA AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

951	2737346	ATUL SHARMA	AASRA SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
952	2737363	NIPUN GUPTA	AASRA SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
953	3234995	RACHIT BHARGAVA	AASRA SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
954	2323378	BIJENDRA ARYA	AASTHA ALUMINA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC184778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
955	2348434	UMA RANI	AASTHA ALUMINA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC184778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
956	797932	MANU NATH	AASTHA CAPITALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
957	798004	LILY NATH	AASTHA CAPITALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
958	1098713	RAJ KUMAR	AASTHA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC103784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
959	1252724	JITENDER ARORA	AASTHA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC103784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
960	2674239	MARY NINAN	AASTHA MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
961	2677530	NINAN KURIAN	AASTHA MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
962	1046890	ANJU SHARMA	AASTHA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC080796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
963	1046921	MAHENDER SHARMA	AASTHA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC080796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
964	1016813	KAILASH VERMA	AASTHA PRINTWELL PVT. LTD.	U21022DL2006PTC152238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
965	1195688	KULVINDER MARWAH	AASTHA PRINTWELL PVT. LTD.	U21022DL2006PTC152238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
966	1914874	SUKESH TYAGI	AASTHA RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2004PTC128711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
967	1915865	KANCHAN TYAGI	AASTHA RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2004PTC128711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
968	1249199	RAVINDER VASHISHTA	AASTHA ROD COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
969	1249259	AVINASH VASHISHTA	AASTHA ROD COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
970	1016813	KAILASH VERMA	AASTHA TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
971	1730118	SATISH VERMA	AASTHA TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
972	2044138	ASHWANI AGGARWAL	AASTHA TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
973	2358911	BIR SINGH	AASTHA TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
974	994864	BIJENDER NAGAR	AASTHA TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
975	3328237	SAKSHI SHARMA	AASTHAA PROFESSIONAL ESTATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC226789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
976	3641057	RITIKAA SHARMA	AASTHAA PROFESSIONAL ESTATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC226789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
977	7240318	MASKAR SHETTY	AASTHAA PROFESSIONAL ESTATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC226789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
978	5122326	MANOJ TIWARI	AASTRA MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC229527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
979	5122330	SANDEEP YADAV	AASTRA MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC229527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
980	2862815	AMIT PANDEY	AATE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

981	5242323	HEMA PANDEY	AATE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
982	1475481	ASHUTOSH TOMAR	AATOM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
983	1690067	ARCHANA KUMARI	AAVA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC164665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
984	1690089	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	AAVA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC164665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
985	5231916	KAMAL SINGHAL	AAVIA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
986	5231919	RAMPRAKAS H	AAVIA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
987	5231916	KAMAL SINGHAL	AAVIA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
988	5231919	RAMPRAKAS H	AAVIA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
989	5284036	USHA CHATURVEDI	AAVIATION LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL1998PTC093688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
990	665296	VIKAASH CHATTURVEDI	AAVIATION LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL1998PTC093688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
991	3311135	AJAY SHARMA	AAY JAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230DL1999PTC099521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
992	6801035	YOGRAJ	AAY PEE EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC164937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
993	6824707	KARAM VEER	AAY PEE EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC164937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
994	1605642	VIDYA SAGAR	AAY PEE TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC091486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
995	863009	SATISH KUMAR	AAY PEE TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC091486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
996	2032503	RAVINDER VASHISHT	AAYAM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
997	2032509	BHAVNA VASHISHT	AAYAM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
998	2468250	ASHISH KAUSHIK	AAYAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
999	2678029	SANDEEP KUMAR	AAYAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1000	3625513	ZEESHAN AHMED	AAYAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1001	3625522	MOHAMMED SIDDIQUI	AAYAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1002	1655947	MEENAKSHI TYAGI	AAYUR TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC117648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1003	2092102	VINATI TYAGI	AAYUR TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC117648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1004	2018693	PYUSH GOYAL	AAYUSHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2008PTC038283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1005	2018708	USHA RANI	AAYUSHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2008PTC038283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1006	3107721	ROHIT SHARMA	AAYUSHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1007	3132450	VANDANA SHARMA	AAYUSHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1008	1979683	ZAINUL ALI	AAZ SERVICES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1009	1979701	AKBAR ALI	AAZ SERVICES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1010	1980504	ANWAR ALI	AAZ SERVICES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1011	5156300	CHARAN SINGH	AB BIOABCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2012PTC230468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1012	5156314	ANKITA PAWAR	AB BIOABCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2012PTC230468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1013	1229954	ASEEM GUPTA	AB BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1014	1303246	SURINDER SINGH	AB BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1015	2597290	AMIT BAWEJA	AB BYTECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1016	2597310	LILA BAWEJA	AB BYTECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1017	3605606	AASHISH KUMAR	AB GROUP SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1018	3605609	HARJINDER DHILLON	AB GROUP SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1019	1964213	PAWAN BANSAL	AB INTRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1020	3530976	RADHE ARORA	AB INTRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1021	2284458	RAVI SHANKER	AB LAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1022	6638848	SACHIN NAGAR	AB LAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1023	3172149	BALDEV SINGH	AB MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1024	5304205	PARAMJEET KAUR	AB MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1025	2284458	RAVI SHANKER	AB MULTIPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1026	7659649	SUNIL SARDANA	AB MULTIPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1027	5189192	PETRO SHMACHKO V	AB PETROSERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U23101DL2004PTC130382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1028	5275549	VINOD GUPTA	AB PETROSERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U23101DL2004PTC130382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1029	6808511	SANJAY SINGH	AB PETROSERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U23101DL2004PTC130382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1030	1826156	PANKAJ GUPTA	AB PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1031	474984	PRAVEEN UPADHYAYA	AB PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1032	2334166	BRAJESH KUMAR	AB RAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1033	2334179	ASHOK VERMA	AB RAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1034	1488078	ARINDAM BHATTACHARYA	AB RECONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1035	3581654	AMITA BHATTACHARYA	AB RECONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1036	1681221	RAVINDER KHERA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1037	2284402	RAVINDER MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1038	554163	VIVEK MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1039	554204	APARNA MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1040	573285	KRIPA MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1041	455864	DR AMAR DEEP	AB TV INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1997PTC087492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1042	455954	RUPAM DEEP	AB TV INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1997PTC087492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1043	3528219	AZRA SIDDIQUI	ABAAN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1044	3528241	MANZER HUSSAIN	ABAAN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1045	1883082	KASHYAP SINGH	ABACUS ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2007PTC170908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1046	2394699	JASVINDER SINGH	ABACUS ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2007PTC170908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1047	1755066	RAJEEV GARG	ABACUS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC167825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1048	540243	NEERAJ GOEL	ABACUS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC167825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1049	1895961	DAMANPREET SINGH	ABACUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1050	1897373	UPKAR SINGH	ABACUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1051	2540196	RAJ PAL	ABACUS INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902HR2009PTC039012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1052	2552795	ASHOK KUMAR	ABACUS INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902HR2009PTC039012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1053	2221325	SARBJEET SINGH	ABACUS SOFTECH LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC052715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1054	2232627	PANKAJ YADAV	ABACUS SOFTECH LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC052715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1055	3420265	JASPREET KAUR	ABACUS SOFTECH LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC052715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1056	7237378	ARUN NAGAR	ABADHTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1057	7608836	SACHIN	ABADHTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1058	2195769	JOSE LORENTE	ABADI ART & CREATIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC179051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1059	2203188	WILLIAM STEWART	ABADI ART & CREATIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC179051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1060	13917	AJAY BISHNOI	ABAG HI-TECH EDUCATION LIMITED	U80904DL2009PLC195481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1061	1498027	PERINTALMA NNA KRISHNAKUMAR	ABAG HI-TECH EDUCATION LIMITED	U80904DL2009PLC195481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1062	16556	AMUL GABRANI	ABAG HI-TECH EDUCATION LIMITED	U80904DL2009PLC195481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1063	2875759	NITIN SHARMA	ABALONE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC214460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1064	2875767	SARVESH PANCHOLI	ABALONE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC214460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1065	1036427	SAURABH KUMAR	ABALONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC157254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1066	1574573	SHILPEE SINGH	ABALONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC157254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1067	266441	VIRENDRA SINGH	ABALONES SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL1997PTC091397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1068	266488	RASHMI GUPTA	ABALONES SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL1997PTC091397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1069	1347806	ASHOK KHATTAR	ABANI ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED	U31500DL2010PLC208791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1070	3090655	ANIL WADHWA	ABANI ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED	U31500DL2010PLC208791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1071	3090756	NAVNEET BHALLA	ABANI ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED	U31500DL2010PLC208791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1072	2099266	SONIA BHASIN	ABATIS HOLISTICS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC205317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1073	2105765	KAUSHIK BHASIN	ABATIS HOLISTICS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC205317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1074	3030791	RITU GROVER	ABATIS HOLISTICS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC205317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1075	3055085	SANJAY GROVER	ABATIS HOLISTICS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC205317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1076	2651276	SHADAAB SHARIK	ABBA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1077	2651281	ABEDA SALEH	ABBA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1078	2307974	RAMAN ABBOTT	ABBOTT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2008PTC184476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1079	2307983	KARAN ABBOTT	ABBOTT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2008PTC184476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1080	2329029	SUMAN DUTT	ABC BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC188070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1081	2329057	RAVI DUTT	ABC BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC188070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1082	1629927	SUSHIL KUMAR	ABC BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1083	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	ABC BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1084	2180793	TARUNA SACHDEVA	ABC LAW AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74711DL1997PTC088201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1085	2188580	BALJIT SACHDEVA	ABC LAW AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74711DL1997PTC088201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1086	2188630	PINKY SACHDEVA	ABC LAW AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74711DL1997PTC088201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1087	1090435	LOKENDER SINGH	ABC LOGISTICS AND FORWARDERS PVT. LTD.	U63011DL2001PTC111886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1088	1090460	SANJAY KUMAR	ABC LOGISTICS AND FORWARDERS PVT. LTD.	U63011DL2001PTC111886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1089	3400771	PURSHOTAM MAHESHWARI	ABC MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1090	3415194	KUNWAR PAL	ABC MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1091	3418731	LOV SARDANA	ABC MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1092	1065804	JATINDER KAUR	ABC NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1093	66621	KARTIKEYA SHARMA	ABC NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1094	3413047	IRFAN ALI	ABC POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC219020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1095	3413048	JAVED KHAN	ABC POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC219020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1096	599933	HAIDER KHAN	ABC POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC219020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1097	604546	SHEEL ANGRISH	ABC REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1098	814558	GAURAV SAHNI	ABC REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1099	1114872	AMAN SINGH	ABCINDYA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1100	357750	INDER SINGH	ABCINDYA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1101	5293509	NEETAM SHARMA	ABCN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1102	7127565	SHAKIR HUSSAIN	ABCN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1103	7158854	NITIN GHUGTYAL	ABCN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1104	759651	GAURAV AGRAWAL	ABCO PHARMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1105	759712	ABHINAV SINGHAL	ABCO PHARMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1106	2457440	VIJAY ARORA	ABCR CREATIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1107	2457526	CHANAN SINGH	ABCR CREATIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1108	2458294	RAKESH PARKASH	ABCR CREATIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1109	5340674	SANJAY MADYALKAR	ABDM CORPSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1110	5340698	SANJEEV PANDEY	ABDM CORPSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1111	5340716	GIRIJA PANDEY	ABDM CORPSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1112	5160660	ABDULLAH	ABDULLAH CARPET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2012PTC231014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1113	5160706	SHEIKH BADULLAH	ABDULLAH CARPET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2012PTC231014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1114	945861	MANSOOR LARI	ABDULLAH FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15130DL2005PTC132491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1115	945864	KHALID LARI	ABDULLAH FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15130DL2005PTC132491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1116	945875	TARIQ LARI	ABDULLAH FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15130DL2005PTC132491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1117	2818325	AMIT JHA	ABEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1118	2818349	KUMAR SINGH	ABEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1119	2624254	HARSH MAHAJAN	ABERRANCE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC189985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1120	2624259	GAURAV BATRA	ABERRANCE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC189985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1121	2624289	SAHIL TANEJA	ABERRANCE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC189985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1122	2051244	JAI SETH	ABEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL1998PTC092486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1123	2051276	RENU SETH	ABEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL1998PTC092486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1124	2985401	TANYA SETH	ABEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL1998PTC092486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1125	5231710	BHAGWANT SINGH	ABG ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200HR2012PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1126	5233096	ARVINDER SINGH	ABG ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200HR2012PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1127	2235824	GAURAV GUPTA	ABG MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1128	2235839	BINDIA JAIN	ABG MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1129	1107919	DUSHYANT GUPTA	ABGM RECREATIONAL AND SOCIAL FRIENDSHIP CLUB LTD	U55101DL2001PLC111786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1130	1107976	KRISHNA GUPTA	ABGM RECREATIONAL AND SOCIAL FRIENDSHIP CLUB LTD	U55101DL2001PLC111786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1131	1670402	ANIL GUPTA	ABGM RECREATIONAL AND SOCIAL FRIENDSHIP CLUB LTD	U55101DL2001PLC111786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1132	5276988	MAYANK DWIVEDI	ABHA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC238329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1133	5276993	SUNEETE SHARMA	ABHA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC238329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1134	2229621	VIVEK SONI	ABHAI MARTIAL ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1135	2888522	ABHAI RATHORE	ABHAI MARTIAL ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1136	3600344	RAGHUBIR SINGH	ABHAI MARTIAL ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1137	6960416	SANJAY	ABHASA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1138	7618930	RAJAKUMAR	ABHASA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1139	5247835	ABHAY LOHIA	ABHAY CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2012PTC236401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1140	5247844	REKHA LOHIYA	ABHAY CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2012PTC236401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1141	161606	PRASANNA LODHA	ABHAY NARENDRA LODHA FOUNDATION	U93000DL2010NPL198079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1142	161778	MONA LODHA	ABHAY NARENDRA LODHA FOUNDATION	U93000DL2010NPL198079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1143	164574	NARENDRA LODHA	ABHAY NARENDRA LODHA FOUNDATION	U93000DL2010NPL198079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1144	52194	ABHAY LODHA	ABHAY NARENDRA LODHA FOUNDATION	U93000DL2010NPL198079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1145	66825	SHEELA LODHA	ABHAY NARENDRA LODHA FOUNDATION	U93000DL2010NPL198079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1146	3614340	ANSHU	ABHAY TRANSPORT LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC225915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1147	3614345	SACHIN	ABHAY TRANSPORT LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC225915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1148	3505873	ANIL RAI	ABHI ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC218298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1149	6895452	SHOBHA RAY	ABHI ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC218298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1150	1147485	VEENA MODI	ABHI CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1992PTC031750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1151	440613	RAJESH MODI	ABHI CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1992PTC031750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1152	1444864	VIJAY SINGH	ABHI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1153	1444914	MAYA KUMARI	ABHI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1154	2576865	VIKAS SAGAR	ABHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC192459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1155	2609763	HUKAM SINGH	ABHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC192459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1156	1851017	NISHA JAIN	ABHI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1994PTC056962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1157	6987626	ABHI JAIN	ABHI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1994PTC056962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1158	223036	SEEMA AGGARWAL	ABHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1159	225814	RAJIV KUMAR	ABHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1160	5327963	NAND SINGH	ABHI MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC240738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1161	5327972	MEERA SINGH	ABHI MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC240738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1162	2609176	ABHISHEKH CHAUDHARI	ABHI SEA SHORE SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1163	2629056	KALPANA CHAUDHARY	ABHI SEA SHORE SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1164	1444864	VIJAY SINGH	ABHI TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1165	1444914	MAYA KUMARI	ABHI TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1166	1240106	PREM KUMAR	ABHI TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1167	62624	SHASHI SHARMA	ABHI TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1168	1247221	DEEPIKA SANGWAN	ABHIJEET FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC034397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1169	173316	ABHIJEET SINGH	ABHIJEET FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC034397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1170	173330	USHA SINGH	ABHIJEET FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC034397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1171	173355	SHYAM SINGH	ABHIJEET FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC034397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1172	1950215	RAVINDRA SRIVASTAVA	ABHIKALP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1173	1950261	BHARAT SRIVASTAVA	ABHIKALP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1174	2178591	RENU SRIVASTAVA	ABHIKALP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1175	3090189	RAMESH KUMAR	ABHIKURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1176	3090192	ABHISHEK GOEL	ABHIKURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1177	3090194	NEELAM RANI	ABHIKURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1178	1564931	ALOK TIWARI	ABHILOK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2007PTC037048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1179	1627394	ABHINAVA SRIVASTAVA	ABHILOK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2007PTC037048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1180	2030040	NIRANJAN GARG	ABHIMANYU FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1181	6514100	SHAMMI GARG	ABHIMANYU FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1182	2941981	ASHUTOSH DHAND	ABHIMANYU REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1183	2941997	SUKIRTY DHAND	ABHIMANYU REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1184	1194777	LALIT MOHAN	ABHINANDAN ABHISHEKINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1185	1763445	PRADIP SAXENA	ABHINANDAN ABHISHEKINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1186	2465336	VIKAS GUPTA	ABHINANDAN ABHISHEKINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1187	2750171	HARI PANDEY	ABHINAV CARGO AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2011PTC213763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1188	3047847	ARCHANA SHUKLA	ABHINAV CARGO AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2011PTC213763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1189	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	ABHINAV COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1998PTC257308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1190	1813385	ABHINAV JAIN	ABHINAV CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2002PTC117704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1191	359383	ANUPAMA JAIN	ABHINAV CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2002PTC117704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1192	795479	DEEP DUDANI	ABHINAV CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2002PTC117704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1193	3032541	DHARAMWATI	ABHIRATI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1194	3612450	DHARAM VIR	ABHIRATI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1195	1625373	PUSHPENDE R DHAWAN	ABHISHEK AUTOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1196	1625429	SHASHI DHAWAN	ABHISHEK AUTOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1197	391537	ABHISHEK DHAWAN	ABHISHEK AUTOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1198	3057840	LAXMAN MOURYA	ABHISHEK CHAUBE LAND AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1199	3106762	ASHOK CHAUBE	ABHISHEK CHAUBE LAND AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1200	2804053	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	ABHISHEK REALTECH (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1201	2804653	REKHA CHAUDHARY	ABHISHEK REALTECH (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1202	1212406	SUBHASH GUPTA	ABHISHEK SIX SIGMA CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC213004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1203	2746869	SHASHI GUPTA	ABHISHEK SIX SIGMA CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC213004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1204	3302265	ABHISHEK GUPTA	ABHISHEK SIX SIGMA CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC213004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1205	3449545	RAJ KUMAR	ABHISHOKA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1206	3449963	SUNDER SINGH	ABHISHOKA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1207	3545848	SRIKANT ROUT	ABHISHREE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1208	3550056	SUJATA ROUT	ABHISHREE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1209	333277	MOHNI SONI	ABHITECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29198DL1997PTC089429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1210	6623086	BALDEV SONI	ABHITECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29198DL1997PTC089429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1211	2126516	PANKAJ KESHERWAL	ABHIYAAN TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC178417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1212	2126582	PRAKASH JAIN	ABHIYAAN TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC178417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1213	2531967	JAI GUPTA	ABHYAAS EDUCATIONALINSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1214	423048	NIKHIL GUPTA	ABHYAAS EDUCATIONALINSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1215	5248169	JAGANNATH RAO	ABHYUDAY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1216	5248185	VIKAS KUMAR	ABHYUDAY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1217	2669966	SARBJEET SINGH	ABI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1218	2707354	MINTU NAGAR	ABI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1219	2094267	VEER SAN	ABI OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51909DL1985PLC021773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1220	2353020	NAVEEN JAIN	ABI OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51909DL1985PLC021773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1221	2461397	SOMESH KAPAI	ABI OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51909DL1985PLC021773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1222	3109786	ASHISH RANJAN	ABIDE DIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1223	5183125	RASHMI KUMARI	ABIDE DIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1224	5222040	NARENDER KUMAR	ABIGAIL MARKITING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1225	6499408	ABHISHEK GOSWAMI	ABIGAIL MARKITING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1226	2900012	ARUN KUMAR	ABIGAIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1227	2900029	ARPIT HADA	ABIGAIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1228	3204319	ANAND SINGH	ABIGAIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1229	2752332	PUTHUSSERI VADAKKETHIL MATHEW	ABINAV INDIA HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1230	2752363	JOHN WILSON	ABINAV INDIA HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1231	47634	P A PAUL	ABINAV INDIA HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1232	433998	KAVITA AGRAWAL	ABK TRADE INDIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2004PTC035445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1233	434103	BELA AGRAWAL	ABK TRADE INDIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2004PTC035445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1234	1288579	MUKESH GUPTA	ABKA PHARMACARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1235	1644289	MOHIT GUPTA	ABKA PHARMACARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1236	1109207	SHIV DUA	ABKAN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1237	1109216	ANJU DUA	ABKAN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1238	3062809	AWADHESH SINHA	ABL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1239	3062818	KIRAN SINHA	ABL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1240	2490175	NIRPAL SINGH	ABL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC115974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1241	2802757	GURMUKH SINGH	ABL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC115974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1242	2677139	AMIT SHARMA	ABLAZE INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1243	2677144	TARA SHARMA	ABLAZE INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1244	3010142	DEEKSHA GUPTA	ABLAZE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1245	3010167	VIVEK GUPTA	ABLAZE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1246	1943943	RAM RAM	ABLE PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC228980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1247	2697984	UDAY GAUTAM	ABLE PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC228980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1248	5109798	SUNITA KUMARI	ABLE PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC228980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1249	3404092	PRAMOD BHADAURIYA	ABLETORQUE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1250	3423759	PRABHAKAR SINGH	ABLETORQUE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1251	3423761	YASHRAJ RATHOR	ABLETORQUE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1252	2629109	VIKESH SHARMA	ABLOOM COMPUTER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1253	2854671	DEEPAK JAIN	ABLOOM COMPUTER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1254	510110	VIKAS GOEL	ABM ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1255	529356	SANJEEV GOEL	ABM ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1256	5143221	ABHIMANU BHATS	ABM HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1257	5171727	SANGEETA PRAJAPATI	ABM HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1258	27583	AJAY TRIVEDI	ABM INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2004PLC131399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1259	313332	MAHESH PILANIA	ABM INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2004PLC131399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1260	3248972	PRADEEP SHARMA	ABM INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2004PLC131399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1261	3596520	PUSHPA SHARMA	ABM INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2004PLC131399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1262	390389	MEENU PILANIA	ABM INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2004PLC131399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1263	1256438	VIKAR BHAT	ABM RALITH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1264	80001	HILAL MALIK	ABM RALITH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1265	61537	ACHAMMA ABRAHAM	AB-MED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC084880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1266	934583	EDAKKARA ABRAHAM	AB-MED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC084880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1267	438604	KANTA KANSAL	ABN FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1268	438737	KAMLA KANSAL	ABN FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1269	438771	BHUWAN BERIWAL	ABN FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1270	2117600	BRIJ GIRI	ABN THERMOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2004PTC124337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1271	2117608	NIRMALA GIRI	ABN THERMOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2004PTC124337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1272	440701	SURAJIT GUPTA	ABNITIO ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2003PTC122030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1273	7074660	RUMI SENGUPTA	ABNITIO ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2003PTC122030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1274	3512838	SHALINI SINGH	ABOUTIR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1275	3515652	ISHA PADAM	ABOUTIR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1276	3621802	SHASHI BALA	ABOVE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1277	3621808	SIDDHARTH SUMAN	ABOVE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1278	3312631	PRAMOD PADINJARADIL	ABPR EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2011PTC212123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1279	3312708	ASHA GOEL	ABPR EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2011PTC212123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1280	3313793	RAVI PRAKASH RAO	ABPR EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2011PTC212123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1281	2651794	BIDYARTHI KUMAR	ABR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1282	2851061	RAMA SHAH	ABR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1283	2851065	BRIJ KISHORE	ABR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1284	600225	MUNAWWA R AHMED	ABRAHAM PROTECHT MECSYMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1285	600237	MOHAMMA D KHAN	ABRAHAM PROTECHT MECSYMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1286	1722879	PANKAJ ARORA	ABRO ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1287	2024550	BALJINDER SINGH	ABRO ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1288	1456539	MOHD RAZA	ABRS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1289	1456599	MOHAMMAD KHAN	ABRS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1290	2689471	MD KHAN	ABRS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1291	2257703	SUBHOJIT GHOSH DOSTIDAR	ABS DIGITAL PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC153670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1292	2257837	SURAJIT GHOSH DOSTIDER	ABS DIGITAL PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC153670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1293	3061218	ATMA JOSHI	ABS FUNFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC223072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1294	424853	SURENDER THAKUR	ABS FUNFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC223072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1295	2445354	RAKESH SHARMA	ABS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1296	3247339	SANJEET SINGH	ABS HOMES DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1297	3297514	BARKHA SINGH	ABS HOMES DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1298	1729196	BALDEO LAKHOTIA	ABS SHARE AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC079429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1299	1730293	GIRIRAJ LAKHOTIA	ABS SHARE AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC079429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1300	1730333	SARITA LAKHOTIA	ABS SHARE AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC079429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1301	5114748	BHAGWAT KAKKAR	ABS TECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1302	6768238	VANSHIKA KAKKAR	ABS TECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1303	6615791	HARDIK SIKKA	ABSAS GIFTING ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC241343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1304	6615798	PRATEEK GOEL	ABSAS GIFTING ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC241343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1305	6615804	DIGVIJAY RAWAT	ABSAS GIFTING ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC241343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1306	2469695	MANJEET KUMAR	ABSEIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1307	2469718	SANJEET KUMAR	ABSEIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1308	3579394	PANKAJ GOYAL	ABSOLUTE CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1309	5224693	HIMANSHU GOYAL	ABSOLUTE CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1310	6752143	SHYAM GOYAL	ABSOLUTE CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1311	2569333	MANOJ SHARMA	ABSOLUTE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1312	2785722	VIJAY SHARMA	ABSOLUTE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1313	5292652	CHANPREET SINGH	ABSOLUTE FINMARK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1314	5294655	KARAN SINGH	ABSOLUTE FINMARK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1315	5295486	HARMEET SINGH	ABSOLUTE FINMARK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1316	7042304	MURTUZA ROSHAN	ABSOLUTE HOLIDAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1317	7042312	MUJTABA ROSHAN	ABSOLUTE HOLIDAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1318	1660133	NAHEED AKHTAR	ABSOLUTE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2002PTC115914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1319	6543803	SHAFAQ NAZ	ABSOLUTE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2002PTC115914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1320	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	ABSOLUTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1321	2570421	KULWANT SINGH	ABSOLUTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1322	5184804	GURSHARAN	ABSOLUTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1323	2933983	KAJAL JHINGRAN	ABSOLUTE SOFTSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1324	2934054	SAWAN JHINGRAN	ABSOLUTE SOFTSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1325	2117081	SIRILAK GAMBHIR	ABSOLUTE STESUNNY COSMETIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2007PTC158943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1326	986853	GURSHARAN SINGH	ABSOLUTE STESUNNY COSMETIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2007PTC158943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1327	987055	VARUN AHUJA	ABSOLUTE STESUNNY COSMETIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2007PTC158943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1328	2051462	PUNEET GAUR	ABSOLUTETRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC177718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1329	3094314	RAKESH KUMAR	ABSOLUTETRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC177718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1330	3499991	YASHASWINI RANGANATH	ABSOLVERE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1331	3501056	VIJAY DHUNNA	ABSOLVERE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1332	2036004	MOHAMMA D RAFIQ	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1333	2062797	NAWAB AHMED	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1334	2115866	ABDUL HAMEED	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1335	2672363	MOHD IMRAN	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1336	1276476	AJAY SETH	ABUS LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED.	U65910DL1990PLC040327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1337	2163138	BALDEV SETH	ABUS LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED.	U65910DL1990PLC040327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1338	2904325	USHA SETH	ABUS LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED.	U65910DL1990PLC040327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1339	1276476	AJAY SETH	ABUS PLAST LIMITED	U24131DL1992PLC048586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1340	2163138	BALDEV SETH	ABUS PLAST LIMITED	U24131DL1992PLC048586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1341	2163872	ANIL SETH	ABUS PLAST LIMITED	U24131DL1992PLC048586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1342	2167537	AMARNATH SETH	ABUS PLAST LIMITED	U24131DL1992PLC048586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1343	2167559	SATINDER KUMAR	ABUS PLAST LIMITED	U24131DL1992PLC048586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1344	2284458	RAVI SHANKER	ABW INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PLC120136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1345	29025	ATUL BANSAL	ABW INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PLC120136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1346	80438	VED SAXENA	ABW INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PLC120136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1347	1443776	AKSHAY ASTHANA	ABY CARD MARKETEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1348	1443820	BARKHA ASTHANA	ABY CARD MARKETEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1349	1349162	CHRISTOPHER CORNELL	AC ARCHIDATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1350	2208686	ANIL CHOUBEY	AC ARCHIDATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1351	2214508	MOUNISH SAHA	AC ARCHIDATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1352	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	ACA FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1353	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	ACA FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1354	3364604	ABDUL BARI	ACACIA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC214030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1355	3372083	SHAKIR KHAN	ACACIA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC214030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1356	545585	BHIM YADAV	ACACIA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2008PTC038276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1357	727578	SHELLY SHARMA	ACACIA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2008PTC038276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1358	2927488	AMBE GANESH	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1359	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1360	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1361	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1362	2301934	OM PARKASH MADAN	ACADEMIA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1363	2301938	DEVINDER SINGH DHALIWAL	ACADEMIA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1364	3294611	JOHN DOWNEY	ACADEMY FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENTINDIA	U85300DL2011NPL219533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1365	3294626	RICARDO VILLETA	ACADEMY FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENTINDIA	U85300DL2011NPL219533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1366	3030546	SARASWATI IYER	ACADEMY OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	U91120DL2010NPL210128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1367	3030558	RAVI IYER	ACADEMY OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	U91120DL2010NPL210128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1368	3227190	SESHA IYER	ACADEMY OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	U91120DL2010NPL210128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1369	1834673	DEVEN TYAGI	ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC231520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1370	1861168	SAVINDER SARNA	ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC231520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1371	1861240	VINOD SHRINGI	ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC231520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1372	1927387	GURJOT SINGH	ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC231520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1373	1969728	GEETA GUPTA	ACADEMY OF TELECOM MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC111505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1374	1995875	HARSH GUPTA	ACADEMY OF TELECOM MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC111505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1375	5328566	MICHAEL JENKINS	ACADEMYASL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC239406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1376	5328567	ESTELLE STEPHANIE JENKINS	ACADEMYASL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC239406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1377	6590548	RICHARD CHARLES JENKINS	ACADEMYASL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC239406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1378	3215752	ARVIND KUMAR	ACANTHUS IDEAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC211328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1379	3287719	DEVENDRA TYAGI	ACANTHUS IDEAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC211328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1380	3552873	PRIYANKA VERMA	ACASCIA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1381	3552887	SURJIT SINGH	ACASCIA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1382	2452861	PREM SHARMA	ACCELERATED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC097726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1383	2452875	HRADYENDR A SHARMA	ACCELERATED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC097726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1384	3624930	MITHLESH SHARMA	ACCELERATED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC097726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1385	2481484	RAHUL KUMAR	ACCEND TECHNOWIZARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1386	2527286	MANINDRA PRAKASH	ACCEND TECHNOWIZARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1387	1354156	ANSHUL KAUSHIK	ACCENDO INFRASTRUCTURE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2008PTC038135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1388	2573	VIMAL KAUSHIK	ACCENDO INFRASTRUCTURE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2008PTC038135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1389	3562274	PRASHANT TOMAR	ACCENT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC225104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1390	3592282	DEEPAK MISHRA	ACCENT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC225104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1391	5115471	AMAN PREET SINGH	ACCESS CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2004PTC129590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1392	5145456	HARMEET SINGH	ACCESS CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2004PTC129590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1393	1061891	PRABHAT RANJAN	ACCESS INDIA RECRUITMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1394	627337	PINTOO PACHAURI	ACCESS INDIA RECRUITMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1395	2268005	VAIBHAV GUPTA	ACCESS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2008PTC182535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1396	2268029	REENA GUPTA	ACCESS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2008PTC182535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1397	1892491	KAPILA MITTAL	ACCESS MANPOWER & SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1398	1892546	AMIT CHAWLA	ACCESS MANPOWER & SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1399	2073957	PANKAJ ARORA	ACCESSORIES WORLD CAR AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1400	2074008	NEERAJ ARORA	ACCESSORIES WORLD CAR AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1401	3568352	JOGINDER BIDHURI	ACCLIVITY MULTINET PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1402	5168516	ANAND PAL	ACCLIVITY MULTINET PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1403	5180124	DEVASHISH KUMAR	ACCOLADE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2006PTC155921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1404	5180127	SWATI VAISHNAV	ACCOLADE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2006PTC155921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1405	923132	BINEET SINGH	ACCOLADE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2006PTC155921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1406	3266994	MANOJ PATHAK	ACCOLADE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC216624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1407	3282971	SANJEEV KRISHNA	ACCOLADE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC216624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1408	3293807	DEVENDRA VISHWAKAR MA	ACCOLADE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC216624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1409	5298543	AJAY KUMAR	ACCOR GLOBAL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1410	5298544	VIJAY SHARMA	ACCOR GLOBAL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1411	3556537	AMIT GUPTA	ACCORD AGRO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1412	3556629	SACHIN GUPTA	ACCORD AGRO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1413	3607770	ARCHANA SHARMA	ACCORD BUILD CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1414	3607774	RASHMI AGARWAL	ACCORD BUILD CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1415	3607781	SADHNA SINGH	ACCORD BUILD CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1416	3351391	TANG LIZHU THONG	ACCORD CUSTOMER CARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1417	3351409	CHENG MENG LIM	ACCORD CUSTOMER CARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1418	3351424	CHING HWA LIM	ACCORD CUSTOMER CARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1419	6376533	ALEXANDER ANTON	ACCORD ELECTROMECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1420	7188544	RISHIKA ANTON	ACCORD ELECTROMECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1421	1532255	AMIT PURI	ACCORD INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1422	6930832	JASWINDER SINGH	ACCORD INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1423	2829182	PUNEET MEHTA	ACCORD SALES & TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC161866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1424	6632615	SARTHAK ARORA	ACCORD SALES & TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC161866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1425	5288202	CHANDAN SHUKLA	ACCOST POWER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1426	5288206	PRAMOD KUMAR	ACCOST POWER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1427	5288210	DURGA SHUKLA	ACCOST POWER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1428	6464923	CHANDRA MAHATO	ACCOST POWER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1429	2477385	BARRY GORDON	ACCOUNTING SOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2004PTC128521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1430	2552034	RAKESH DUA	ACCOUNTING SOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2004PTC128521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1431	1747852	RAKESH RAJGIRIYAR	ACCP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1432	1760882	MITHLESH SINHA	ACCP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1433	3403375	SWET KIRAN	ACCP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1434	2657464	GOPAL AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINHA	ACCURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1435	3405329	RAJESH SINGHAL	ACCURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1436	5154755	DEEPA GUPTA	ACCURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1437	2570496	RUCHI SAINI	ACCREDITIVE COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1438	2625701	JETINDER SINGH	ACCREDITIVE COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1439	3060932	AJAY SAINI	ACCREDITIVE COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1440	801447	AJIT PANDEY	ACCURUE CONVERGENCE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC131678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1441	801452	AMBRISH PANDEY	ACCURUE CONVERGENCE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC131678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1442	1323256	PARVEEN GULATI	ACCU INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC116276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1443	3209250	ALKA GULATI	ACCU INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC116276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1444	3209299	SHAM GULATI	ACCU INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC116276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1445	878493	SANTHOSH SANTHAVILAS	ACCULINE POWER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2006PTC156413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1446	878528	RADHAKRISHNAN KUNJUNAIR	ACCULINE POWER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2006PTC156413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1447	1946897	UPENDRA KALIA	ACCU-MECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1448	1946929	PRANAV KALIA	ACCU-MECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1449	1498219	RAJ DULARI	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1450	2349170	JASBIR SINGH	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1451	2690883	NEERAJ ARORA	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1452	7188535	KASHISH BATRA	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1453	2705657	ANU GOEL	ACCURATE AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1454	310022	PARUL JAIN	ACCURATE AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1455	1294773	SANTOSH KUMAR	ACCURATE CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1993PTC053462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1456	5143754	KAMAL KUMAR	ACCURATE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1457	5145162	SURENDRA YADAV	ACCURATE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1458	454703	RITA PAREEK	ACCURATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1459	454801	SWATENTER PAREEK	ACCURATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1460	1886606	PANKAJ JOSHI	ACCURATE FINLEASE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U65921DL1996PLC082292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1461	2087906	SATISH SHARMA	ACCURATE FINLEASE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U65921DL1996PLC082292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1462	329564	YOGESH SHARMA	ACCURATE FINLEASE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U65921DL1996PLC082292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1463	3606355	VINITA BISWAS	ACCURATE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1464	5104317	MAHESH BINDRA	ACCURATE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1465	3314404	NARESH KUMAR	ACCURATE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1466	3315594	KULDEEP SINGH	ACCURATE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1467	1083131	YATENDER SHARMA	ACCURATE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1468	3271016	LALIT SHARMA	ACCURATE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1469	5354456	ASHA PRASAD	ACCURATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1470	6377668	PRAKASH JOSHI	ACCURATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1471	280626	SATISH GOSHWAMI	ACCURATE METERS LTD	U74899DL1985PLC022644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1472	2950145	BALWANT SINGH	ACCURATE METERS LTD	U74899DL1985PLC022644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1473	329564	YOGESH SHARMA	ACCURATE METERS LTD	U74899DL1985PLC022644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1474	1003493	KISHAN CHHABRA	ACCURATE POLYCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1475	1003502	SANJAY SHARMA	ACCURATE POLYCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1476	1108785	ANIL SINGH	ACCURATE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1477	2707381	MAHESH AGRAWAL	ACCURATE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1478	724492	SURINDER SURI	ACCURATE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1479	1742273	KANTA ARYA	ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LIMITED	L74899DL1988PLC095092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1480	280646	SUBHASH SHARMA	ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LIMITED	L74899DL1988PLC095092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1481	7583565	NAWAL BEDANAND	ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LIMITED	L74899DL1988PLC095092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1482	1602625	DIKKANCHI SHIRA	ACCURIS DATA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1483	1658081	SOPHIA SANGMA	ACCURIS DATA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1484	2796380	AMAN PURI	ACCUSYS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1485	2799049	THOMAS MATHEW	ACCUSYS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1486	3643472	SAROJ BANSAL	ACCUTECH TOOLS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC044201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1487	3643484	GAURAV BANSAL	ACCUTECH TOOLS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC044201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1488	5104942	SAURABH BANSAL	ACCUTECH TOOLS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC044201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1489	3621181	KRISHAN KUMAR	ACDC INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC044729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1490	3622159	RAJ KUMAR	ACDC INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC044729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1491	3635430	RAHUL MISHRA	ACE BRANDWIDTH COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1492	3635443	RAHUL KUMAR	ACE BRANDWIDTH COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1493	1985258	MOHD ABDULLAH FAROOQUI	ACE CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1494	2602614	MOHD MOHIBULLA H	ACE CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1495	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	ACE CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1496	3580593	AVNISH KUMAR	ACE CODERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1497	3580602	ALOK BANSAL	ACE CODERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1498	1174492	TARUNA GOYAL	ACE CORPORATION LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC036785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1499	6813732	SUNIL PATHAK	ACE CORPORATION LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC036785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1500	937626	AMIT GOYAL	ACE CORPORATION LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC036785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1501	2458778	ANKUR GUPTA	ACE DUPLICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1502	7604412	AKHILESH GUPTA	ACE DUPLICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1503	1541807	VYANKAT PUNDEER	ACE E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1504	2237962	ADITYA KHETAN	ACE E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1505	3630665	TEJORAJ PATWAL	ACE E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1506	2771472	RAHUL KUKRETI	ACE EDUCATEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1507	2771499	BASANT KUKRETI	ACE EDUCATEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1508	197673	NAVNEET SINGH	ACE EFFECTS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1509	197695	GURPREET KAUR	ACE EFFECTS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1510	2854421	ASHUTOSH SHARMA	ACE EXPRESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1511	2854428	MANISH JAIN	ACE EXPRESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1512	2875357	SANJAY SHARMA	ACE EXPRESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1513	2875371	PRADEEP SHARMA	ACE EXPRESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1514	2911056	RAJESH MIGLANI	ACE EXPRESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1515	1200343	SEEMA	ACE FIRE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1516	958124	PUNEET SHARMA	ACE FIRE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1517	2608901	BAHADUR NAQVI	ACE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1518	551093	HEMANT VERMA	ACE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1519	5248317	GURMEET KAUR	ACE LA CASA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1520	5248331	VIKRAM SINGH	ACE LA CASA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1521	1005026	KIRAN SOIN	ACE POLYPET PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1522	1005066	PULKIT SOIN	ACE POLYPET PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1523	6577478	MOHAMMAD HAQUE	ACE PROTECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1524	6577496	MUKESH THAKUR	ACE PROTECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1525	896287	PARUL SAGAR	ACE PROTECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1526	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	ACE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1527	2561284	DHARM SINGH	ACE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1528	711825	GAURAV SINGH	ACE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1529	234463	PRAN PARVATIYAR	ACE SPORTING AND FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92111DL2006PTC148344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1530	729788	ATUL PARVATIYAR	ACE SPORTING AND FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92111DL2006PTC148344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1531	1225318	ANURAG UPADHYAYA	ACE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1532	1283651	AMIT DHINGRA	ACE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1533	1340277	VINOD MEHRA	ACE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1534	238027	PANKAJ SHARMA	ACE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1535	2127490	BHAWNA SINGLA	ACE UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1997PTC087065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1536	403505	JUGAL AGGARWAL	ACE UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1997PTC087065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1537	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	ACE UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1997PTC087065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1538	3515342	MICHAEL KING	ACENTAR CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1539	3515357	BECKY KING	ACENTAR CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1540	132375	PARMINDER SABHARWAL	ACER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1541	1613349	DOLLY SABHARWAL	ACER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1542	2252824	GAURAV MADAN	ACER RESOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1543	2252836	SHUBHI GARG	ACER RESOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1544	3078216	ANUJ GODIYAL	ACERO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2012PTC231410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1545	5186103	ANIL JAIN	ACERO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2012PTC231410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1546	1021682	ALOK VARSHNEY	ACETEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC097072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1547	2137239	MONIKA SRIVASTAVA	ACETEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC097072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1548	3593348	SANDEEP KUMAR	ACEWIN TECHNOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1549	3602687	PARDEEP KUMAR	ACEWIN TECHNOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1550	351640	RAJENDER SINGH	ACHAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC097516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1551	430165	BALJINDER KAUR	ACHAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC097516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1552	2076613	YES SIHAG	ACHARIYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1553	2076671	RAJESH KUCHAR	ACHARIYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1554	2069773	KHUSHBOO SINHA	ACHARYA CHEMTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2010PLC203650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1555	3033334	RAVI SHARMA	ACHARYA CHEMTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2010PLC203650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1556	7507967	DEEPENDER BAHADUR	ACHARYA CHEMTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2010PLC203650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1557	7154098	PRAVEEN SINGH	ACHATES DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1558	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	ACHATES DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1559	1890971	SANDEEP SINGH	ACHAUT BUILDERS ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1560	2199454	SHASHI BALA	ACHIEVABLE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1561	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	ACHIEVABLE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1562	1802600	AMIT BHAGAT	ACHIEVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1563	1802642	MEETA BHAGAT	ACHIEVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1564	1847349	SHAKUNTAL A BHAGAT	ACHIEVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1565	3591045	AKSHAY	ACHIEVE LIFETIME SECURITY INSURANCE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1566	5155643	ANURAG KUMAR	ACHIEVE LIFETIME SECURITY INSURANCE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1567	2090483	MUKUND RAI	ACHIEVER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1568	2610514	SHASHANK RAY	ACHIEVER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1569	2652066	DHARMEND RA KUMAR	ACHIEVER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1570	2263646	AMIT MUKHERJEE	ACHIEVERS EXHIBITIONS & CONFERENCE FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1571	2263673	ANIL KUMAR	ACHIEVERS EXHIBITIONS & CONFERENCE FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1572	3607285	KRISHAN PAL	ACHIEVERS FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC225303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1573	3609807	SATISH YADAV	ACHIEVERS FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC225303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1574	3636430	KRISHAN	ACHIEVERS FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC225303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1575	5348567	SURAJDEEP SHARMA	ACHIEVERS HUB TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1576	5348574	SATISH SHARMA	ACHIEVERS HUB TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1577	5323603	ARVIND SONI	ACHIEVERS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC241287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1578	5325387	GIRISH AHUJA	ACHIEVERS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC241287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1579	6579324	CHANDRA TIWARI	ACHIEVERS MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC152586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1580	6579347	DINESH MISHRA	ACHIEVERS MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC152586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1581	6579363	SIDDHARTH TIWARI	ACHIEVERS MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC152586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1582	3605760	VASEEM RAJA	ACHIEVERS METLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2006PTC155991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1583	6441006	SAURABH AGGARWAL	ACHIEVERS METLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2006PTC155991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1584	1796707	SHYAM BAHADUR	ACHIEVERS POINT KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2008PTC178210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1585	2185912	LAXMANPRA SAD YADAV	ACHIEVERS POINT KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2008PTC178210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1586	216823	SANJAY KASHYAP	ACHIEVERS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1587	2697523	JITENDER KUMAR	ACHIEVERS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1588	3133218	MOHAMMED ANSARI	ACHIEVERS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1589	3133222	ZAINAB ANSARI	ACHIEVERS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1590	5287462	NALINI TOMAR	ACHIVER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1591	6459531	ARUN SINHA	ACHIVER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1592	1711163	RAJESH KARWANI	ACHYUTAYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2008PTC185633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1593	2689407	RAMBACHAN YADAV	ACHYUTAYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2008PTC185633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1594	2758842	TARUN CHAWLA	ACIER BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1595	5292880	VIJAY SINGH	ACIER BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1596	5292897	SARVAM SHUKLA	ACIER BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1597	5301585	MOHIT SOLANKI	ACIER BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1598	3081446	DIKSHA AGGARWAL	ACL INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1599	3081505	CHETAN AGGARWAL	ACL INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1600	409537	SARIJ PRASAD	ACME ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1601	409591	VISHAL KUMAR	ACME ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1602	411714	REKHA PRASHAD	ACME ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1603	208466	JIGAR PANDYA	ACME CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31311DL2003PTC120816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1604	9733	AKASH GANACHARI	ACME CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31311DL2003PTC120816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1605	115702	PARAMDEEP KOHLI	ACME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC097927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1606	2626988	RAJESH PANDEY	ACME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC097927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1607	2149467	CHANDER MISHRA	ACME GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC179672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1608	2194416	MEERA MISHRA	ACME GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC179672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1609	1325310	VIKAS SINGH	ACME IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1610	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	ACME IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1611	1715481	AHMED HARI	ACME NEOTERIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1612	2174271	MOHAMMAD SYED	ACME NEOTERIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1613	5141667	BIRENDRA MISHRA	ACME PAPERS LIMITED	U21010DL1975PLC007983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1614	5325649	CHANDAN GARODIA	ACME PAPERS LIMITED	U21010DL1975PLC007983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1615	694221	BIMAL NOPANY	ACME PAPERS LIMITED	U21010DL1975PLC007983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1616	2500540	MANOHAR KHANDUJA	ACME TECHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1617	552123	ARUN KHANDUJA	ACME TECHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1618	1125451	NAVIN RANJAN	ACMESOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1619	76354	POONAM PRASAD	ACMESOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1620	1990209	NITESH BHASKAR	ACNS MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1621	2114575	SUNITA KAHAN	ACNS MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1622	2023186	SEEMA GIRI	ACOE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1623	319514	UPENDRA GIRI	ACOE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1624	1999045	PARMOD GUPTA	ACONS PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1625	1999065	SURENDER GUPTA	ACONS PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1626	1189761	AJAY TYAGI	ACORDA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1627	813154	YOGENDER SINGH	ACORDA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1628	2822240	ANKIT KUMAR	ACORE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1629	3395648	KAMAL SHARMA	ACORE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1630	1505757	SIMREN SINGH	ACORN MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1631	1703436	JASVINDER CHAWLA	ACORN MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1632	2215446	INDERJEET SINGH	ACORN MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1633	362891	DAVINDER GUPTA	ACORUS UNITECH WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC184499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1634	3336838	NEHA SINGH	ACQUISITION HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1635	3347950	SAROJ SINGH	ACQUISITION HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1636	5206440	SARTAJ HUSAIN	ACRIMENS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1637	5206445	ISRAR KHAN	ACRIMENS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1638	2207390	YASHI GAUTAM	ACROLECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC181725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1639	2224472	ANUPAMA SAPRA	ACROLECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC181725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1640	5297485	SATPAL YADAV	ACROMATIC SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1641	5319100	ROHIT MANCHAND A	ACROMATIC SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1642	5324387	KAMLA SHARMA	ACROMATIC SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1643	3367405	RAJNI KAUSHAL	ACRON SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1644	3367447	KUMARI REKHA	ACRON SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1645	3403086	KAILASH KAMOD	ACRON SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1646	5133529	ANITA DEVI	ACRONIA MULTISOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1647	5133532	JAYANT BHOLA	ACRONIA MULTISOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1648	106233	ANNAT JAIN	ACROPOLIS ARCHITECTURAL AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC129017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1649	291403	ASHOK PACHAURI	ACROPOLIS ARCHITECTURAL AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC129017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1650	376947	PARDEEP KUMAR	ACROPOLIS INFO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1651	376988	SERAJUDDIN RIZVI	ACROPOLIS INFO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1652	377090	AASHISH AJMANI	ACROPOLIS INFO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1653	5117990	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ACROSS GLOBE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1654	5123062	SAMPURAN SINGH	ACROSS GLOBE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1655	1679793	ANISH GOYAL	ACROSS MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1656	1742478	PRAMOD AGARWAL	ACROSS MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1657	525978	MADAN MOHAN	ACROSS MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1658	2295890	JASWANT SINGH	ACROSSWORLD EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC223973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1659	3586039	STEPHAN THIERINGER	ACROSSWORLD EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC223973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1660	2570496	RUCHI SAINI	ACS NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1661	3060932	AJAY SAINI	ACS NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1662	2005244	ARVIND SAXENA	ACS OVERSEAS CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1663	2011821	PAWAN KUMAR	ACS OVERSEAS CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1664	1172475	RAKESH VERMA	ACTECH INFO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1665	1172478	RAJEEV TYAGI	ACTECH INFO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1666	2773642	SANJEEB BHATTACHARYA	ACTECH INFO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1667	1172475	RAKESH VERMA	ACTECH POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC215432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1668	1172478	RAJEEV TYAGI	ACTECH POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC215432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1669	1734423	TRINESH AGGARWAL	ACTECH SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1670	1734598	RITU GUPTA	ACTECH SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1671	1172475	RAKESH VERMA	ACTECH WEATHER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2006PTC148220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1672	1172478	RAJEEV TYAGI	ACTECH WEATHER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2006PTC148220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1673	1696106	SAVITA GUPTA	ACTION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1999PTC099280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1674	734732	JITENDAR GUPTA	ACTION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1999PTC099280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1675	1673011	DINESH DOBHAL	ACTIVE ADVERTISING & MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2007PTC161370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1676	3180982	NARINDER BINDRA	ACTIVE ADVERTISING & MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2007PTC161370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1677	1887243	SHAILENDER BAJPAYEE	ACTIVE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008ULT186250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1678	6450321	VIKASH SINGH	ACTIVE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008ULT186250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1679	2854309	ARVIND KESHRI	ACTIVE BRAIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1680	2854690	DHIRAJ SINGH	ACTIVE BRAIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1681	5329281	RAVEEN KUMAR	ACTIVE CONSULTANTS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1682	5329294	FIROJ SOLANKI	ACTIVE CONSULTANTS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1683	7388263	SUMIT PALIWAL	ACTIVE CYCLE PVT LIMITED	U35921DL1983PTC017104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1684	7744350	MUKESH SINGH	ACTIVE CYCLE PVT LIMITED	U35921DL1983PTC017104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1685	7744355	POOJA SINGH	ACTIVE CYCLE PVT LIMITED	U35921DL1983PTC017104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1686	3489776	SARIKA GOEL	ACTIVE DIGITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1687	3489788	VIJAY GOYAL	ACTIVE DIGITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1688	879779	GAURAV SORAL	ACTIVE INTEGRATED PROTECTION SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC191793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1689	993818	PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA	ACTIVE INTEGRATED PROTECTION SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC191793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1690	5253945	SHAIK GHOUSE	ACTIVE NUTRACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2006PTC149689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1691	661767	MUZAFFAR CHOUDHARY	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1692	661773	MUSAYYADA CHOUDHARY	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1693	661778	MAHAMMA D SHAKIR	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1694	664660	MOHAMMA D NASIR	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1695	2194683	MOHAN LAL	ACTIVE PEOPLE CONCEPT NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1696	2996797	ASHOK KUMAR	ACTIVE PEOPLE CONCEPT NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1697	1742478	PRAMOD AGARWAL	ACTIVE PROMOTIONS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1698	3257411	YOGESH BANSAL	ACTIVE PROMOTIONS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1699	2202903	ANNETTE JENSEN	ACTIVE SELECTION HRSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008FTC181879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1700	2202953	ERIK JUHLER	ACTIVE SELECTION HRSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008FTC181879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1701	2290923	ANIL AGARWAL	ACTONE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1702	2290926	PUSHPA DEVI	ACTONE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1703	1474243	ANKUR JAKHWAL	ACUBE MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC217209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1704	1722001	AMIT ROY	ACUBE MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC217209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1705	3476214	AMIT NARANG	ACUBE MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC217209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1706	2120474	ANKUR MALHOTRA	ACUBE PROMOTION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1707	2230552	ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI	ACUBE PROMOTION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1708	2235784	SHRUTI MAHESHWARI	ACUBE PROMOTION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1709	1289956	HARSH AGARWAL	ACUITY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1710	2044933	ASHOK AGARWAL	ACUITY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1711	619371	AMIT AGRAWAL	ACUITY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1712	1408241	SANDEEP KUMAR	ACUMAN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC168911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1713	1684893	ATUL SINGH	ACUMAN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC168911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1714	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	ACUMEN COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1715	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	ACUMEN COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1716	2918284	SHIWALI KUMAWAT	ACUMEN HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1717	2918308	GARIMA SINGH	ACUMEN HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1718	2623216	VARUN JUNEJA	ACUMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1719	6455776	PUNAR HANDA	ACUMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1720	1742708	SUREN UPPAL	ACUMEN KNOWLEDGE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC152406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1721	1761192	VASANT SHETTY	ACUMEN KNOWLEDGE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC152406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1722	3601892	SUNIL MAKKAR	ACUMEN MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2011PTC224347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1723	3601894	YASHPAL VASUDEV	ACUMEN MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2011PTC224347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1724	1478671	RASH KAUR	ACUTECHNO AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U50300HR2006PTC036271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1725	1478791	ANOKH SANDHU	ACUTECHNO AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U50300HR2006PTC036271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1726	5235106	SATISH KUMAR	ACYUTA E-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1727	6570768	VIJAYA KUMARI	ACYUTA E-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1728	2247343	RAMESH AGRAWAL	AD ENVOYES ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1729	2279435	SAVITRI AGRAWAL	AD ENVOYES ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1730	2812512	DEV KANT	AD FAB MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1731	2815092	ASHA HIRA	AD FAB MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1732	363537	AMIT MALIK	AD FAB MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1733	5140425	AJAY BADOLA	AD HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1734	5307485	DEEPAK KAINTHOLA	AD HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1735	2935991	ATUL SHARMA	AD SHAASTRA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC199306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1736	2936022	SUMANYU SINGHAL	AD SHAASTRA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC199306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1737	2950533	VIKRAM JETLY	AD SHAASTRA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC199306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1738	5297540	RATAN SINGH	AD SUKKAN TOURS & TRAVELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC241429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1739	5297543	USHA DEVI	AD SUKKAN TOURS & TRAVELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC241429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1740	7305151	BISHNU SINGH	AD TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1741	7305156	ROHIT BOSE	AD TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1742	1252608	ONKAR DUBEY	AD VICTORY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC192040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1743	396782	AFTAB ALAM	AD VICTORY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC192040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1744	1205715	RANJAN KUMAR	ADA COSMETICS CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC159523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1745	1233955	PRITI SINGH	ADA COSMETICS CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC159523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1746	2639389	DARSHAN SHAH	ADA EXCELLENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1747	3419222	RAVINDER SHARMA	ADA EXCELLENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1748	2041005	ARVIND SINGH	ADA SHARES & STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC042038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1749	3121809	DEEPAK KHANNA	ADA SHARES & STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC042038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1750	3271527	ASHOK GOENDI	ADA SHARES & STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC042038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1751	1487559	ARUN SAXENA	ADA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC165450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1752	1501501	DEEPAK DESHLAHLRA	ADA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC165450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1753	1503185	AMARKANT SRIVASTAVA	ADA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC165450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1754	5206469	NARINDER SHARMA	ADAKASH LOGISYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1755	5206475	RASHMI GROVER	ADAKASH LOGISYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1756	5206480	URMIL GROVER	ADAKASH LOGISYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1757	5206483	YATIN GROVER	ADAKASH LOGISYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1758	1255886	SURJIT GILL	ADAM AND EVE STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2006PTC146875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1759	1335029	KANWAR KARAN BRAR	ADAM AND EVE STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2006PTC146875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1760	1887478	AZAD CHADHA	ADAPTIVE ASSET MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2012PTC045178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1761	396827	VANDANA WADHWA	ADAPTIVE ASSET MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2012PTC045178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1762	2348942	GEETHA SANU	ADAPTIVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1763	2348962	SARATH CHANDRA VAMANAN RAGHAVAN	ADAPTIVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1764	3405515	GAUTAM ANAND	ADARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1765	3574060	PANKAJ ANAND	ADARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1766	1049214	TRILOKE SINGH	ADARASH CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1767	654496	MADHU SINGH	ADARSH BIO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC210691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1768	656752	VINOD NAVANI	ADARSH BIO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC210691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1769	335791	ANITA JAIN	ADARSH CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1770	335879	ANAND JAIN	ADARSH CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1771	3344391	MANTOSH HALDER	ADARSH INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1772	3344483	PRABHU PRASAD	ADARSH INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1773	1069726	RANI MISHRA	ADARSH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1774	555938	DAYASHANKAR MISHRA	ADARSH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1775	3016665	RAM YADAV	ADARSH JEEVAN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1776	3016695	SARASWATI DEVI	ADARSH JEEVAN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1777	2353251	SHRAVAN KHANNA	ADARSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC186561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1778	2446497	SHRUTI KHANNA	ADARSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC186561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1779	1684858	RISHI CHAUHAN	ADARSHDEEP APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC167674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1780	1684867	DEEPAK CHAUHAN	ADARSHDEEP APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC167674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1781	6407078	MAN GOEL	ADBEES ADVERTISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1782	717139	ABHINAV GUPTA	ADBEES ADVERTISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1783	2843705	SHOASYAR KHAN	ADBHUT JEEVAN SANGRAH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2011PTC226860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1784	3584016	ABHISHEK SHARAMA	ADBHUT JEEVAN SANGRAH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2011PTC226860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1785	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	ADBHUTAH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1786	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	ADBHUTAH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1787	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	ADBHUTAH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1788	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	ADBHUTAH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1789	3166880	PRATEEK KUMAR	ADCEPTION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1790	6668076	NEHA SRIVASTAVA	ADCEPTION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1791	2257287	POONAM SINGH	ADCOM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC184379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1792	2257290	GAGANDEEP SODHI	ADCOM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC184379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1793	3274517	DEEPAK KARAN	ADCOM SIGNAGE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1794	6706447	JITENDER SINGH	ADCOM SIGNAGE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1795	607883	ATUL SHARMA	ADD BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC157115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1796	624550	RAKESH DHAMI	ADD BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC157115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1797	1937770	ARUN MOHAN	ADD TRACK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1798	2626824	PRADUMAN SAYAL	ADD TRACK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1799	1284445	MANINDER BHATIA	ADD VENTURE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1800	1284483	SIDHARATH PANDEY	ADD VENTURE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1801	2079215	AMIT DESHMUKH	ADDAX MEDICO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1802	2079220	NEETU DESHMUKH	ADDAX MEDICO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1803	1865907	RAMESH KUMAR	ADDITIVE CAPITAL RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL2008PTC180763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1804	2182476	VUJENDER KUMAR	ADDITIVE CAPITAL RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL2008PTC180763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1805	1132186	DHARMENDER BANSAL	ADDON INFOSYS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL1996PTC080080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1806	459924	VARSHA BANSAL	ADDON INFOSYS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL1996PTC080080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1807	3424158	YOGESH SHARMA	ADDON POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U29300DL2011PTC215080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1808	3424210	MANUJ GARG	ADDON POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U29300DL2011PTC215080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1809	1905282	ANKUSH JOHAR	ADDROIT MEDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1810	2738721	SANDEEP SINGH	ADDROIT MEDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1811	1483279	YOGESH SACHDEVA	ADD-YABLE ENGINEERSPVT LTD	U32107DL2001PTC110655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1812	2354416	SREERAMAM VENKATA	ADEA INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2011PTC226832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1813	3493885	SAMIKSHA BHATTACHARYA	ADEA INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2011PTC226832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1814	3493893	GAURI BHATTACHARYA	ADEA INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2011PTC226832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1815	3557016	AMIR SAHINOVIC	ADEA INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2011PTC226832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1816	5136145	ADEBAYO BAKARE	ADEBAK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC228558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1817	5136152	MOTUNRAY O BAKARE	ADEBAK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC228558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1818	1121612	DEEPAK JAIN	ADEE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1819	1136746	RAM JAIN	ADEE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1820	3084067	RAJESH KUMAR	ADEETI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2010PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1821	3093704	JAGBIR SINGH	ADEETI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2010PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1822	3077572	ALIREZA SALARI	ADELAIDE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1823	3461048	BEHROOZ REZAPOOR	ADELAIDE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1824	3414311	AJIT SENGAR	ADEO INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1825	3414380	VIPIN CHHABRA	ADEO INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1826	2441213	AJITABH SANGWAN	ADEPT INFRA MACH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC038705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1827	6818224	MOHINDER SANGWAN	ADEPT INFRA MACH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC038705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1828	3584444	RAJENDRA SINGH	ADEPT MULTISERVICELIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC228969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1829	3584477	BABU LAL	ADEPT MULTISERVICELIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC228969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1830	3584480	JAINENDRA SINHA	ADEPT MULTISERVICELIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC228969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1831	2879273	ANIL VERMA	ADEPT PROTECTION AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1832	2879291	NIRJA VERMA	ADEPT PROTECTION AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1833	2238196	TAJAMUL FACTOO	ADEPT TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1834	2238208	JAVED FACTOO	ADEPT TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1835	1827308	MANJIT SETHI	ADEQUATE CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1836	2290858	HEM GUPTA	ADEQUATE CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1837	1782460	SURINDER SINGH	ADEQUATE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC107617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1838	1827308	MANJIT SETHI	ADEQUATE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC107617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1839	2862557	ADESH TYAGI	ADFIELD MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1840	5147161	VIVEK TYAGI	ADFIELD MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1841	1859917	MONA MITTAL	ADG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1842	3374506	SOM MITTAL	ADG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1843	39435	ANIL KUMAR	ADG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1844	39443	DIGVIJAY SINGH	ADG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1845	1962738	GAURAV DAHIYA	ADG LEARNING (SOLUTIONS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1846	2003736	RAHUL DAHIYA	ADG LEARNING (SOLUTIONS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1847	2259461	ISHWER DAHIYA	ADG LEARNING (SOLUTIONS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1848	1298880	CHAMPA ADHIKARI	ADHIKARI AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC057684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1849	572080	SHYAM ADHIKARI	ADHIKARI AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC057684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1850	3296414	JAGDISH ADHIKARI	ADHIKARI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1851	3610388	JYOTI ADHIKARI	ADHIKARI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1852	2082459	VENKATA AMBATI	ADHIKIA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2008PTC175774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1853	2082513	MALI REDDY	ADHIKIA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2008PTC175774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1854	1105968	PIYUSH AGARWAL	ADHISHREE STEELS LIMITED	U27100DL2011PLC227877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1855	226488	NEETA SWARUP	ADHISHREE STEELS LIMITED	U27100DL2011PLC227877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1856	508208	SHASHANK JAIN	ADHISHREE STEELS LIMITED	U27100DL2011PLC227877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1857	3605581	KIRAN BANARSE	ADHOC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1858	6430592	JAT PEERAJEE	ADHOC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1859	6930453	SANDEEP KUMAR	ADHRIT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1860	7253115	SONU	ADHRIT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1861	3269674	KRISHNA TRIPATHI	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1862	740414	VIRENDRA KUMAR	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1863	7914482	SONU	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1864	7923240	LOKESH	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1865	7782490	RAHUL SONI	ADHWANI COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1866	7782501	ROHIT VERMA	ADHWANI COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1867	7782490	RAHUL SONI	ADHWANI DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC230543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1868	7782501	ROHIT VERMA	ADHWANI DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC230543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1869	2224920	RICCHPAL SINGH	ADHWANI INDIA INSURANCE CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED	U67200DL2010PLC201226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1870	6697625	PARDEEP	ADHWANI INDIA INSURANCE CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED	U67200DL2010PLC201226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1871	7782490	RAHUL SONI	ADHWANI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1872	7782501	ROHIT VERMA	ADHWANI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1873	7782490	RAHUL SONI	ADHWANI REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1874	7782501	ROHIT VERMA	ADHWANI REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1875	2224930	JAI GOUTAM	ADHWANI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC229385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1876	2881636	SUNIL	ADHWANI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC229385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1877	5156354	MANISHA MADAAN	ADHWANI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC229385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1878	2731512	MONIKA GUPTA	ADHYAY GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2011PTC224936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1879	77946	URMIL GUPTA	ADHYAY GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2011PTC224936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1880	6830894	SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA	ADI BUSINESS & CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1881	6837920	SANTOSH KUMAR	ADI BUSINESS & CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1882	1052175	RAKESH GUPTA	ADI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1883	1052272	REENA GUPTA	ADI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1884	424257	ANDREW NEVIN	ADI GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1996PTC078512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1885	424517	GYAN SINGHAI	ADI GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1996PTC078512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1886	5256086	HERBERT BRUGH	ADI GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1996PTC078512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1887	1555034	SANJAY AHUJA	ADI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1888	1555070	SHAKTI AHUJA	ADI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1889	1583079	RISHU KHARBANDA	ADI TRIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1890	1747691	SANGEETA PRADHAN	ADI TRIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1891	1747744	SAJANI SHRESTHA	ADI TRIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1892	2989537	ABANI JHA	ADIANT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1893	2989570	SUNITA JHA	ADIANT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1894	344794	SUNITA SHARMA	ADIETIKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC079610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1895	7734513	HARDEEP SINGH	ADIETIKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC079610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1896	1100634	ANJU KHANNA	ADIGEAR APPAREL ANDACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1897	905002	PRAN KHANNA	ADIGEAR APPAREL ANDACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1898	2734593	KAMAL AGGARWAL	ADINATH TOWN PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1899	2734609	ANITA AGGARWAL	ADINATH TOWN PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1900	6613116	ANKUR KUMAR	ADINATH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1901	6614580	RAVI SINGH	ADINATH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1902	3523612	PRABHAKAR MISHRA	ADISHAN ITSPHERE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC219692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1903	3524366	SHANKAR JHA	ADISHAN ITSPHERE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC219692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1904	1290189	PRABIND SINGH	ADITECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1905	1290221	BINDU SINGH	ADITECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1906	1410026	ALKA JAIN	ADITI ARTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2007PTC161069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1907	1410261	ASHOK JAIN	ADITI ARTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2007PTC161069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1908	2718969	AJAY SINGH	ADITI AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1909	3097805	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	ADITI AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1910	3536538	ABHILASHA SHRIVASTAV A	ADITI AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1911	950232	PRATAP NAYAK	ADITI BROKING LIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC168065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1912	950254	ARU NAYAK	ADITI BROKING LIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC168065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1913	950266	PRAVAT NAYAK	ADITI BROKING LIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC168065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1914	3336643	VINOD KUMAR	ADITI EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339DL2011PTC213989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1915	3373110	MANOJ KUMAR	ADITI EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339DL2011PTC213989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1916	2329382	PRANAV KUMAR	ADITI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC188049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1917	2329422	PRASHANT KUMAR	ADITI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC188049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1918	94783	MAHENDRA GOEL	ADITI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1919	96385	KAMALKANT DANG	ADITI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1920	3299174	ADITI GOEL	ADITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1921	912541	RITU GOEL	ADITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1922	153256	ADITI LUTHRA	ADITI ESSENTIAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC235451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1923	3488958	SHYAM TONDON	ADITI ESSENTIAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC235451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1924	3512736	MANOJ DEWAN	ADITYA (INDIA) TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL1998PTC096093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1925	3512741	SANJAY JAIN	ADITYA (INDIA) TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL1998PTC096093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1926	1237317	KRISHAN CHANDER	ADITYA AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2002PTC117293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1927	5127598	MANOJ KUMAR	ADITYA AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2002PTC117293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1928	3142047	RAJESH RAWAT	ADITYA AMAN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2012PTC045567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1929	5235685	AMIT SINGH	ADITYA AMAN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2012PTC045567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1930	2078682	SNEH LATA	ADITYA BREEDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC037867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1931	2078696	ARVIND DUHAN	ADITYA BREEDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC037867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1932	3389725	RAJEEV KUMAR	ADITYA CARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1933	3389765	MOHAN	ADITYA CARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1934	543285	SURENDER YADAV	ADITYA CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1935	543500	SATENDER YADAV	ADITYA CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1936	2977586	GARIMA SUNIL	ADITYA EATERIES & RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1937	2986178	ANANTH RAMNATH	ADITYA EATERIES & RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1938	2097157	LALITA CHOUDHARY	ADITYA EDUCATION AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC178885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1939	2194082	AJAY CHAUDHARY	ADITYA EDUCATION AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC178885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1940	3398276	RAJENDER YADAV	ADITYA ELECTRO SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC145419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1941	3398370	MADHU YADAV	ADITYA ELECTRO SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC145419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1942	1406083	REETU GOYAL	ADITYA FUN RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1943	1566023	SANDEEP GOYAL	ADITYA FUN RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1944	2017651	ADARSH KRISHNAKU MAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1945	2147300	AISHWARYA KUMAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1946	835481	USHA KRISHNAKU MAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1947	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1948	478082	SANJEEV JAIN	ADITYA HAINING XIANXU POLYMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1949	478163	REKHA JAIN	ADITYA HAINING XIANXU POLYMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1950	5206506	RAJEEV MALIK	ADITYA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2012PTC045269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1951	5206523	MOHINDER MALIK	ADITYA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2012PTC045269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1952	1888841	RAJIV SINGH	ADITYA KHUSHNOOR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1953	3569391	AKASH	ADITYA KHUSHNOOR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1954	3569395	CHANDRA SINGH	ADITYA KHUSHNOOR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1955	5302498	RAJNISH SINGH	ADITYA KHUSHNOOR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1956	5288780	GYAN SINGH	ADITYA LOKSEWA AGROPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC237927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1957	5288784	KADAM NARAYAN	ADITYA LOKSEWA AGROPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC237927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1958	3312401	TILAK RAJ	ADITYA LOOMTEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1959	3312403	TUSHAR TILAK	ADITYA LOOMTEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1960	7251785	RAMAN MALHOTRA	ADITYA LOOMTEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1961	7255370	AJIT MALHOTRA	ADITYA LOOMTEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1962	3100607	CHINMAYA MUKUNDA	ADITYA MEGA SOLAR POWER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC208356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1963	3119443	MUKUNDA THIMMAIAH	ADITYA MEGA SOLAR POWER INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC208356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1964	3524217	RAMESH CHAUDHARY	ADITYA PROTECT & SECURITAS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1965	3524245	RANGEELA CHOUDHARY	ADITYA PROTECT & SECURITAS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1966	2668720	RAJNI BABBAR	ADITYA SAFETY SYSTEMS AND AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1967	2668732	SATISH BABBAR	ADITYA SAFETY SYSTEMS AND AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1968	2929173	ASHUTOSH JHA	ADIVET PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1969	2931326	SWARN KUMAR	ADIVET PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1970	2725614	SUDESH RANI	ADIVIDYA EDUCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1971	2728684	GOLAP ROUT	ADIVIDYA EDUCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1972	1642089	PURNIMA ROY	ADIWISE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1973	1943517	MAHESH KUMAR	ADIWISE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1974	3467269	SWAMI PURI	ADIWISE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1975	6376301	ANURADHA SHARMA	ADIWISE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1976	6455425	HIMANSHU SHARMA	ADIWISE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1977	2596010	ANAND BHARDWAJ	ADJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1978	2607511	DHARMEDE R SINGH	ADJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1979	2809024	JAG DIXIT	ADJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1980	5234788	SANJEEV KUMAR	ADKLIN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2012PTC236041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1981	5234791	ANURAG SHARMA	ADKLIN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2012PTC236041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1982	7145541	SUSHEEL BHATIA	ADLAKHA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1983	7145546	KIRAN BHATIA	ADLAKHA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1984	5155529	DIPAK RAW	ADLAPEX ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1985	5155545	LAW SINGH	ADLAPEX ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1986	5155599	ARVIND OJHA	ADLAPEX ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1987	2547405	ASHOK MUDGIL	ADLAS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1988	2550597	PUMMY MUDGIL	ADLAS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1989	2666395	RAJNEESH KUMAR	ADLIB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1990	2666405	KUMAR MANGALAM	ADLIB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1991	2666412	KUMAR ANSHUMAN	ADLIB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1992	3495459	SEEMA KHANNA	ADLIB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1993	3495528	PANKAJ BISHT	ADLIB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1994	3495531	ROMILA ROSHAN	ADLIB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1995	3495533	SHAILENDRA SHARMA	ADLIB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1996	2885041	TARIQ NIYAZI	ADMAX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1997	6799576	JAMASHED AHAMAD	ADMAX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1998	2035007	SYED MASROOR RAZA NAQVI	ADMPE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
1999	2035049	TABASSUM ZEHRRA	ADMPE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2000	3012852	KAUSHAL MAHASETH	ADMIREALTY PROPERTYNETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2001	5226514	SULEKHA MAHASETH	ADMIREALTY PROPERTYNETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2002	3371536	VINEY KUMAR	ADNET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100HR2011PTC043698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2003	3586099	PARDEEP KUMAR	ADNET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100HR2011PTC043698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2004	2143508	MOHAMMA D ARIF	ADNUS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2011PTC225859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2005	2144357	SHADAB MOBIN	ADNUS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2011PTC225859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2006	3103257	BRIJ PAREEK	ADOBE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC207883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2007	3103268	MANGLA NAMDEO	ADOBE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC207883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2008	3103285	SANGEETA AGARWAL	ADOBE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC207883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2009	3134329	ALKA PAREEK	ADOBE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC207883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2010	2324162	SUDIPTA DAS	ADONIS ARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2011	2324162	SUDIPTA DAS	ADONIS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC185979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2012	2603661	ABHISHEK BARDHAN	ADONIS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC185979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2013	3381264	VIJAY SINGH	ADONIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2014	6673815	JYOTI	ADONIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2015	2689876	NIVEDITA BISHT	ADORE COUNTY CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2016	3051980	RAJAN GUPTA	ADORE COUNTY CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2017	7853350	DEEP SINGH	ADORE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2018	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	ADORE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2019	2927488	AMBE GANESH	ADORE INFRASMITH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2020	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	ADORE INFRASMITH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2021	2631545	YASHPAL MOMIA	ADORE LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2022	2631554	ARUN MOMIA	ADORE LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2023	2422526	VIPUL GUPTA	ADORE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2024	2428207	NIKHIL GUPTA	ADORE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2025	2748373	SUSHIL VOHRA	ADORE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2006PTC154649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2026	3265511	FASIH AHMAD	ADORE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2006PTC154649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2027	6640298	ANURADHA	ADORE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2006PTC154649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2028	6640323	JASBEER KHARBANDA	ADORE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2006PTC154649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2029	6640329	RAMESH	ADORE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2006PTC154649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2030	2259769	ANIL KAUSHIK	ADORE SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2031	2511828	PUSHP KAUSHIK	ADORE SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2032	3122644	VIJAYKUMAR VADHIYA	ADORE SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2033	2628161	DEVENDRA DIXIT	ADORN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2034	2927488	AMBE GANESH	ADORN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2035	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	ADORN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2036	607567	HARI DIXIT	ADORN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2037	464239	JAJPAL BISHT	ADOS SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40108DL2007PTC158892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2038	616193	THOMAS KURIAN	ADOS SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40108DL2007PTC158892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2039	1869393	POONAM CHAUHAN	ADP REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2040	55441	ASIF KHAN	ADP REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2041	1478004	DWARKA MITTAL	ADR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2042	511283	RAM SINGAL	ADR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2043	747868	RAJESH AGGARWAL	ADR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2044	2418825	SUTAPA DE	ADR TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2045	40118	ATANU MANDAL	ADR TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2046	2381868	SUNITA RANI	ADRASH PARIWAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2047	2383208	NISHA RANI	ADRASH PARIWAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2048	338810	RAJAN SHARMA	ADREM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2049	5126694	PRIYANKA RAO	ADRENALINE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2050	5126700	SUDESH YADAV	ADRENALINE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2051	1417471	SURENDER SHARMA	ADRETT HOMES LIMITED	U45209DL2007PLC165023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2052	2634201	MUKUL NIRWAN	ADRETT HOMES LIMITED	U45209DL2007PLC165023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2053	33560	ARVIND SHARMA	ADRETT HOMES LIMITED	U45209DL2007PLC165023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2054	3525232	MILTON FRANCIS	ADRINO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC223502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2055	3525233	BINDU MILTON	ADRINO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC223502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2056	3564170	RAMESH SALGOTRA	ADRIX DESIGNS & EXHIBITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2057	6457253	KARAN BHALLA	ADRIX DESIGNS & EXHIBITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2058	7162265	ROHIT NAGAR	ADRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2059	7592351	SATENDRA KUMAR	ADRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2060	3410553	MANOJ KARN	ADROIT AUTO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC215929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2061	3410605	SATISH KUMAR	ADROIT AUTO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC215929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2062	2420817	JAYANT KUMAR	ADROIT BRAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2063	7529813	MANISH BHARTI	ADROIT BRAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2064	3032541	DHARAMWATI	ADROIT REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2065	3612450	DHARAM VIR	ADROIT REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2066	2222089	MUZAFFERU DDIN MOHAMMED	ADROYTS EXECUTIVE SEARCH & HR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2067	2264095	MOHAMMAD ALRUWITEA	ADROYTS EXECUTIVE SEARCH & HR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2068	2202923	DINESH CHOUDHARY	ADS INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC180264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2069	2202942	PUNITA SINHA	ADS INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC180264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2070	5288350	ANSHUL RUHIL	ADS TECHNOLOGIES V PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2071	5311603	DEEPAK	ADS TECHNOLOGIES V PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2072	2292035	NARENDRA BHASKAR	ADS TELESYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2073	2643181	DAVENDRA KUMAR	ADS TELESYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2074	2643187	SAHANWAZ HAMID	ADS TELESYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2075	2502537	BABINDER PRASAD	ADSISTO RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC041808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2076	9618	SUMIT GOEL	ADSISTO RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC041808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2077	2798673	ANIL CHAURASIYA	ADSV ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC228150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2078	3631753	VIJAY CHAURASIA	ADSV ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC228150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2079	5114696	SUNIL CHAURASIA	ADSV ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC228150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2080	1895871	AHMAD ALI	ADUBEY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2081	2012706	AAQIL KHAN	ADUBEY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2082	2488553	KUNAL SINGH	ADULT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2083	2499679	YUDHISHTER SINGH	ADULT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2084	3478304	LOLADE ADEBANJI ADIO	ADUMIO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2085	3478340	ABRAHAM OMOFUMA	ADUMIO EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2086	3635472	IGBEKELE AFOLABI	ADUMIO EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2087	3074261	PRAVEEN TIWARI	ADV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2088	3100262	JAI CHOUBEY	ADV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2089	2589788	HOLGER SIEMONS	ADVAIA DIVERSITY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC190263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2090	2589859	BINOD MAHANTY	ADVAIA DIVERSITY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC190263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2091	3275319	DIEPIRIYE SUNGUMOT E KUKU SIEMONS	ADVAIA DIVERSITY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC190263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2092	2917698	DHARAM BADSRA	ADVAIT FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC200197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2093	3067975	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ADVAIT FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC200197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2094	3188282	MADAN GAUTAM	ADVAIT FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC200197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2095	1716133	BALBIR SINGH	ADVAIT GADADHAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2096	3188791	SUVRAT TOMAR	ADVAIT GADADHAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2097	3200777	BIRBAL SINGH	ADVAIT GADADHAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2098	3209323	NRIPAL SIKARWAR	ADVAIT GADADHAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2099	3526264	SATYAVRAT TOMAR	ADVAIT GADADHAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2100	3526532	VIKAS BABU	ADVAIT GADADHAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2101	1059117	NISHA CHANDRA	ADVAITA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2102	1059249	RAVI ADVAITA	ADVAITA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2103	2824412	PARAS KUMAR	ADVANCE ASSETS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2104	2824444	PREM JAIN	ADVANCE ASSETS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2105	2545268	SUNITA GUPTA	ADVANCE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2106	2545278	AKUL GUPTA	ADVANCE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2107	3360721	SUNIL GUPTA	ADVANCE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2108	2793460	SANJEEV KUMAR	ADVANCE CONVEYING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29296HR2011PTC043671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2109	331520	ANSHUL GARG	ADVANCE CONVEYING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29296HR2011PTC043671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2110	1200588	UDAI SINGH	ADVANCE HYDRO PNEUMATIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29120DL2002PTC115016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2111	1200649	ANIL CHAUHAN	ADVANCE HYDRO PNEUMATIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29120DL2002PTC115016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2112	1227283	VIRANDER GOYAL	ADVANCE INDIA SHARES AND SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2006PTC144657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2113	1232185	VIPIN GUPTA	ADVANCE INDIA SHARES AND SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2006PTC144657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2114	457336	KRISHAN KUMAR	ADVANCE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2115	457386	RENU GUPTA	ADVANCE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2116	1987144	VINOD AGGARWAL	ADVANCE INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2117	2020813	VIPUL TAYAL	ADVANCE INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2118	2187828	MUKTI MISHRA	ADVANCE INJECTION WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2008PTC182472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2119	2206176	PRAVIN SINGH	ADVANCE INJECTION WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2008PTC182472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2120	5141245	BABLESH KUMAR	ADVANCE IT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC231319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2121	5141248	RAMESH YADAV	ADVANCE IT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC231319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2122	1692106	SURESH BANSAL	ADVANCE LAMP COMPONENT AND TABLE WARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2123	1692181	ASHISH BANSAL	ADVANCE LAMP COMPONENT AND TABLE WARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2124	39901	BAL GUPTA	ADVANCE LAMP COMPONENT AND TABLE WARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2125	466995	PRADEEP GUPTA	ADVANCE LAMP COMPONENT AND TABLE WARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2126	2256853	DEVESH SHARMA	ADVANCE MACTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2127	5243599	BALRAM SHARMA	ADVANCE MACTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2128	1170585	RAJ GULATI	ADVANCE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2129	3049130	REETI PURI	ADVANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC156555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2130	417411	VIPIN PURI	ADVANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC156555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2131	757568	REKHA AGGARWAL	ADVANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC156555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2132	326879	PRADEEP GOEL	ADVANCE SPORTING ARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36939DL2000PTC106383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2133	521197	SANJAY GARG	ADVANCE SPORTING ARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36939DL2000PTC106383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2134	1687708	SURESH KUMAR	ADVANCE THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2002PTC113960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2135	821812	PUNITA SHARMA	ADVANCE THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2002PTC113960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2136	821824	GURMIT CHUGH	ADVANCE THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2002PTC113960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2137	3146391	GUDDI SINHA	ADVANCE WEB AD NETWORK INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC211803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2138	7352055	JAYMITA PRASAD	ADVANCE WEB AD NETWORK INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC211803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2139	5323912	JAI SHARMA	ADVANCE WORLD PACKWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC240154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2140	5323920	SANDEEP SHARMA	ADVANCE WORLD PACKWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC240154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2141	3038912	ABHAY GUPTA	ADVANCED CARE TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC205258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2142	3038951	MUDIT GUPTA	ADVANCED CARE TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC205258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2143	917384	AJAY TALWAR	ADVANCED COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2144	1449932	LOVINA GUJRAL	ADVANCED COMPRESSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2145	1449980	HARINDER GUJRAL	ADVANCED COMPRESSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2146	2731531	GAUTAM GUJRAL	ADVANCED COMPRESSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2147	1134375	DEBASISH DAS	ADVANCED EHIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2148	3631226	GAURAV WAHI	ADVANCED EHIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2149	5270571	ASHWANI CHOPRA	ADVANCED EHIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2150	1307285	GHANSHYA M RAHEJA	ADVANCED EMBROIDERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2004PTC129764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2151	3209449	BINOD BANSAL	ADVANCED EMBROIDERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2004PTC129764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2152	2304686	SUSHIL KUMAR	ADVANCED FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2153	2304708	SUBHASH RAM	ADVANCED FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2154	1872319	DINESH PANDIT	ADVANCED MISSION CRITICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2012PTC232293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2155	28626	NANAK KOHLI	ADVANCED MISSION CRITICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2012PTC232293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2156	1161030	PARVEEN KUMAR	ADVANCED PC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1990PTC039085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2157	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	ADVANCED PC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1990PTC039085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2158	2005439	VINAY MAHAJAN	ADVANCED PC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1990PTC039085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2159	3555261	URMIL KANWAR	ADVANCED SLEEP DISORDER INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC226742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2160	3555273	MANJIT KANWAR	ADVANCED SLEEP DISORDER INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC226742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2161	5329986	MARK HANSON	ADVANCED SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC239962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2162	5329990	GEORGE THARISAYI	ADVANCED SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC239962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2163	5329992	RAJAT RANDEV	ADVANCED SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC239962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2164	2142958	HEMANT BABBAR	ADVANCED SOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2165	2142994	BHARAT BABBAR	ADVANCED SOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2166	240363	SANAT KAUL	ADVANCED SUSTAINABLE BUILT ENVIRONMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2167	3324274	ASHWANI DHALWALA	ADVANCED SUSTAINABLE BUILT ENVIRONMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2168	358332	BRIJ TANKHA	ADVANCED SUSTAINABLE BUILT ENVIRONMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2169	2242681	WAYNE DAI	ADVANCED TELETECH SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL2009PTC186459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2170	2247195	CHEN YUNSHUI	ADVANCED TELETECH SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL2009PTC186459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2171	3194983	RAJESH MISHRA	ADVANTAGE 360 DEGREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2172	3194999	PURN GUPTA	ADVANTAGE 360 DEGREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2173	2545268	SUNITA GUPTA	ADVANTAGE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC038913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2174	2545278	AKUL GUPTA	ADVANTAGE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC038913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2175	937779	ASIT MITTAL	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2176	937993	NAVITA MITTAL	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2177	938042	RANJITA MITTAL	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2178	1986110	MUNESH PUROHIT	ADVANTAGE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2179	1986144	RUCHI BANSAL	ADVANTAGE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2180	2545268	SUNITA GUPTA	ADVANTAGE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC210139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2181	2545278	AKUL GUPTA	ADVANTAGE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC210139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2182	2545268	SUNITA GUPTA	ADVANTAGE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2183	2545278	AKUL GUPTA	ADVANTAGE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2184	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	ADVANTAGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24201DL1999PTC102600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2185	454074	MADHVI KHANDELWAL	ADVANTAGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24201DL1999PTC102600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2186	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWAL	ADVANTAGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24201DL1999PTC102600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2187	699276	SANDEEP CHOWDHRY	ADVANTAGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24201DL1999PTC102600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2188	3056562	VIKAS WAHI	ADVEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC229351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2189	323165	AYODHAYA WAHI	ADVEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC229351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2190	323287	MANISH WAHI	ADVEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC229351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2191	1070960	RAJENDER DHAR	ADVENT DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2000PTC107792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2192	816358	RITU DHAR	ADVENT DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2000PTC107792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2193	2595684	ANOOP VERMA	ADVENT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2194	2862242	AJAY VERMA	ADVENT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2195	2602632	RAKESH SONI	ADVENTECH SOLCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2196	2602663	SUMIT SONI	ADVENTECH SOLCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2197	2042009	SAVITA AGGARWAL	ADVENTURE DSIGNS PVT LTD	U99999DL1997PTC085756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2198	2525121	JAI PARKASH	ADVENTURE DSIGNS PVT LTD	U99999DL1997PTC085756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2199	108652	PANKAJ GULATI	ADVENTURE KARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC163331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2200	120421	ASWANI CHAUHAN	ADVENTURE KARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC163331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2201	2226890	VANDANA GULATI	ADVENTURE KARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC163331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2202	322202	RAJESH ARORA	ADVENTURE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2203	3321866	MEENAKSHI ARORA	ADVENTURE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2204	2043375	SUBRATA DUTTA	ADVERB MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2205	2414885	SRINIVASA PALAPARTHI	ADVERB MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2206	2665737	DAMODAR TRIPATHI	ADVERBIUM COMMUNICATION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC123832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2207	3302049	GIRISH TRIPATHI	ADVERBIUM COMMUNICATION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC123832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2208	1564627	REVTI BASANT SHARMA	ADVERT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2209	390590	PIYUSH TIWARI	ADVERT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2210	1564612	SHIKHA TIWARI	ADVERT SHUBHKAMNA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2211	390590	PIYUSH TIWARI	ADVERT SHUBHKAMNA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2212	2438007	MEENAKSHI SINGH	ADVIK FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2009PTC190090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2213	2438103	VIRAT KUMAR	ADVIK FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2009PTC190090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2214	451207	SUMER SEEMAR	ADVIKA FUND ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2215	451267	PRAVESH CHOPRA	ADVIKA FUND ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2216	796208	BRIJESH AWASTHI	ADVIKA INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2006PTC149121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2217	5270303	ASHISH JAIN	ADVIKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2218	5270331	DAVINDER JAIN	ADVIKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2219	5270354	RICHA JAIN	ADVIKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2220	5270368	RITIKA JAIN	ADVIKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2221	2558578	HARGOVIND ARORA	ADVIONS INFRA & BASIC AMENITIES LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC184844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2222	3045258	SARIF KHAN	ADVIONS INFRA & BASIC AMENITIES LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC184844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2223	3050094	RAJU JHUNNI	ADVIONS INFRA & BASIC AMENITIES LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC184844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2224	5290628	PRAGATI KAPUR	ADVITYA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2225	5290644	SUBAH KAPOOR	ADVITYA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2226	1359292	MAHENDER SINGH	ADWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2227	2898845	MONA SHARMA	ADWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2228	1041044	RANJEET KHURANA	ADWEALTH INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2229	1041066	JITENDER KHURANA	ADWEALTH INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2230	1779974	VIMAL KISHORE	ADWEL ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2231	3214081	SATISH MUNJAL	ADWEL HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2011PTC214324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2232	3214104	ASHISH MUNJAL	ADWEL HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2011PTC214324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2233	3634482	ASHU MUNJAL	ADWEL HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2011PTC214324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2234	5221923	ARVIND SHARMA	ADWORK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2235	5221930	DEEPAK NARANG	ADWORK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2236	1080583	AKASH VERMA	ADY INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2237	851905	RENU VERMA	ADY INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2238	467762	RAJENDRA CHAUHAN	ADYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2239	468266	SUNITA CHAUHAN	ADYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2240	2210678	VIRENDRA KUMAR	ADYA INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2241	2210696	MEERA SHARMA	ADYA INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2242	6923036	SANJAY	ADYAR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2243	6937421	SARVESH KUMAR	ADYAR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2244	1080583	AKASH VERMA	ADYS REALTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500DL2005PTC140848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2245	851905	RENU VERMA	ADYS REALTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500DL2005PTC140848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2246	5224267	ANKIT AGGARWAL	AE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2247	565954	BRAHM AGGARWAL	AE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2248	6583002	RADHEY SHYAM	AE KAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2012PTC046936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2249	6764165	RINA DEVI	AE KAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2012PTC046936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2250	1689826	SUDHA APTE	AEC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL1998PTC094073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2251	2652984	HARSHVARD HAN APTE	AEC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL1998PTC094073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2252	2140070	ANEEL PRABAKAR	AEC STEELS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC067329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2253	7508787	ANURADHA SHARMA	AEC STEELS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC067329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2254	5119950	SANJAY SINGH	AEC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2255	5119955	RENU BAJPAI	AEC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2256	2103313	NADEEM AHMAD	AEC'S ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC176581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2257	2103400	THOMAS JOSEPH	AEC'S ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC176581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2258	2243587	SACHIN CHAUDHRY	AEC'S ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC176581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2259	2243607	JANCY MATHEW	AEC'S ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC176581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2260	2244261	MANISHA CHAUDHRY	AEC'S ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC176581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2261	6930453	SANDEEP KUMAR	AEGEAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2262	7253115	SONU	AEGEAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2263	2554682	KISHLAY KUMAR	AEGIS AGRO GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2009PTC189741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2264	3022487	NELOTPAL PANDEY	AEGIS AGRO GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2009PTC189741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2265	2604760	ASHRAF ALAM	AEGIS CAMPUS PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2266	2721034	ZAKI MOJAHID	AEGIS CAMPUS PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2267	5209775	ANIL BATHAM	AEGIS CAMPUS RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC233067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2268	5220137	RAMA DEVI	AEGIS CAMPUS RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC233067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2269	3136370	ANUJ TYAGI	AEGIS EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2270	3136374	VANDANA TYAGI	AEGIS EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2271	1445003	SIDDHARTHA KUMAR	AEGIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC189523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2272	2221249	ASHIM NANDA	AEGIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC189523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2273	2439883	DEEPAK KUMAR	AEGIS INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2009PTC195644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2274	2679672	CHAKRAPANI BHARDWAJ	AEGIS INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2009PTC195644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2275	3408887	PRIYANKA HANDIQUE	AEM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2276	3408890	KUMAR GUPTA	AEM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2277	5210245	SUMAN GUPTA	AEMELIOR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2278	5210253	GITA TRIVEDI	AEMELIOR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2279	6428491	SUSHANT TRIVEDI	AEMELIOR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2280	3128517	NAVEEN KUMAR	AEMS BIOTECH AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24219DL2012PTC235236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2281	5207042	JASWANT SINGH	AEMS BIOTECH AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24219DL2012PTC235236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2282	3521840	MADHUP MATHUR	AEON ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2283	3522056	APOORV MATHUR	AEON ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2284	5322771	SUCHITA MATHUR	AEON ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2285	1616842	REINU BAHL	AEON FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2286	1790021	VINAY BAHL	AEON FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2287	1790125	RAGHAV BAHL	AEON FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2288	336498	MAYANK GUPTA	AEON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2289	347734	POOJA GUPTA	AEON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2290	3495538	RIZWANUL HAQUE	AEON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2291	3495553	MOHAMMAD AZMI	AEON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2292	342866	KAILASH SHARMA	AEP FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2293	343319	PUSHPA SHARMA	AEP FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2294	3419679	SAMEER JAIN	AERAPAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2295	3619527	SUKHDEEP HANZRAH	AERAPAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2296	5107340	FRANK GEORGOULAS	AERAPAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2297	1056120	ASHISH BHASIN	AERATION TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC113156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2298	1066112	SANJAY BHASIN	AERATION TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC113156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2299	2974819	WEN CHIN LEE	AERIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC200267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2300	2974900	SEIN WUN	AERIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC200267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2301	3061696	GORDON MCGRUER	AERIAL WORKPLATFORMHIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC168930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2302	3089847	CAROL MCGRUER	AERIAL WORKPLATFORMHIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC168930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2303	3281873	SABITA SHARDHA	AERO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2304	3282130	SHASHI KUMAR	AERO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2305	1802140	ATUL JINDAL	AERO TURBO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2306	2912956	SUNIL PANJWANI	AERO TURBO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2307	2913064	KAMAL RAJPUT	AERO TURBO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2308	305268	PANKAJ MALIK	AEROBRIDGE CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2309	305329	RAJEEV MALIK	AEROBRIDGE CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2310	2207816	RACHANA BALI	AEROBRIDGE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC038043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2311	2207948	KAPIL CHOPRA	AEROBRIDGE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC038043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2312	2619371	VINAY SHARMA	AEROCEAN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2313	2820215	SANTOSH SHARMA	AEROCEAN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2314	2846836	SANJAY SHARMA	AEROCEAN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2315	278701	VIJAY MATHUR	AEROFLY FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC089574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2316	279538	MANOJ KAPUR	AEROFLY FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC089574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2317	2896728	MANAVI KAPUR	AEROFLY FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC089574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2318	1253851	RAJIV VASHISHT	AEROLINK TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC085624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2319	1253868	SATAN JIV SHARMA	AEROLINK TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC085624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2320	1642527	CARLO GEROSA	AEROMATRIX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2321	2795239	GUIDO HASCHKE	AEROMATRIX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2322	3596847	ASHWANI KHANNA	AERONAUT PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2323	3596855	ZAHEDA KHANNA	AERONAUT PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2324	1517872	SAHIB PAHUJA	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2325	1894869	SUMESH SOOD	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2326	1894986	NURUL ALAM	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2327	417267	PAWAN GARG	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2328	3217192	SAURABH SARKAR	AEROSTAT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC209979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2329	3217197	RAMENDRA SARKAR	AEROSTAT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC209979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2330	2649762	KULDEEP KUMAR	AEROVENTURE AVIATION TRAINING & ALLIEDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2331	2649807	RISHI SHAH	AEROVENTURE AVIATION TRAINING & ALLIEDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2332	1072717	SHIVARAYA PRABHU	AEROVISION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2008PTC183586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2333	2083494	PAUL VARGHESE	AEROVISION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2008PTC183586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2334	932127	ISHPAL BHARDWAJ	AEROVISION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2008PTC183586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2335	1986787	PURNIMA BHATIA	AES AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63033DL2008PTC185021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2336	1986803	SHRUTI BHATIA	AES AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63033DL2008PTC185021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2337	1719581	MADHI VANAN	AESTHETECH MULTI MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2338	2185371	VINEET AHUJA	AESTHETECH MULTI MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2339	3106632	SUNIL GOYAL	AESTHETIC I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2340	3108655	PUSHPA GOEL	AESTHETIC I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2341	3543869	ASHOK BIJEWAR	AETEX FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC221519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2342	6670765	CHAMENDR AKUMAR	AETEX FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC221519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2343	2817789	SUNIL KUMAR	AETNA INFO HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PLC039696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2344	2881792	JYOTI MEHAR	AETNA INFO HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PLC039696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2345	2881805	SUNIL KUMAR	AETNA INFO HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PLC039696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2346	5239293	ADITYA NANDA	AETNA TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2347	5239302	CHARU NANDA	AETNA TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2348	3437695	AJAY KAPAHI	AETOS AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35303DL2011PTC215701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2349	3437700	ANKIT KAPAHI	AETOS AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35303DL2011PTC215701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2350	1972101	SANJAY BHANOT	AFCAN WORLDWIDE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2351	1972115	SURENDRA BHANOT	AFCAN WORLDWIDE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2352	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2353	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2354	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2355	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2356	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO GENERAL TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2357	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO GENERAL TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2358	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO INFORMATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2359	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO INFORMATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2360	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2361	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2362	1182978	VISHAL SHARMA	AFFINITY BARBER SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2001PTC112228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2363	1397479	KAVITA SHARMA	AFFINITY BARBER SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2001PTC112228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2364	3537172	MOHD ANJUM	AFFINITY CAREER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC221985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2365	3537186	DANISH IQBAL	AFFINITY CAREER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC221985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2366	2885036	VISHAL VERMA	AFFINITY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2367	2885278	SHAKIR HUSSAIN	AFFINITY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2368	159868	VINOD KUMAR	AFFINITY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U45201DL2004PLC126161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2369	180089	DIN MANGAR	AFFINITY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U45201DL2004PLC126161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2370	2909960	KAMAL SHARMA	AFFINITY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U45201DL2004PLC126161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2371	2541381	MD ARSHAD RAZA	AFFINITY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2372	2541421	MOHAMMA D RAZA	AFFINITY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2373	366686	GYANENDRA BAJPAI	AFFLATUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC155439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2374	370242	MANORMA BAJPAI	AFFLATUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC155439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2375	1984808	VIKAS TIWARI	AFFLUENCE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC180672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2376	2226157	SUDHIR TIWARI	AFFLUENCE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC180672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2377	2653495	VIKAS SUNEJA	AFFLUENCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2378	2653503	DEEPA SUNEJA	AFFLUENCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2379	3209934	PRIYANKA VERMA	AFFORDA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC208814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2380	3421630	VINOD VERMA	AFFORDA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC208814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2381	6774913	MANISH SINGH	AFFORDA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC208814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2382	1673483	CHANDRA MOHAN	AFFORDABLE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2383	3553969	RAJINDER SINGH	AFFORDABLE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2384	7055773	KAVI	AFFORDABLE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2385	3332773	AGYA SINGH	AFII AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2386	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	AFII AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2387	1673560	PARIJAT SINHA	AFII INFRASTRUCTUREADVISORS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC222335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2388	3517394	RANJEET CHAUHAN	AFII INFRASTRUCTUREADVISORS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC222335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2389	6547740	RATAN MUKHERJEE	AFII INFRASTRUCTUREADVISORS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC222335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2390	1139426	SHANKAR SIVARAMAN	AFII PROJECTS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC225325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2391	3105603	MAN SINGH	AFII PROJECTS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC225325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2392	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	AFII PROJECTS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC225325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2393	7162269	VINOD KUMAR	AFINA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC206669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2394	7301618	SUNDAR SINGH	AFINA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC206669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2395	2274487	MONIKA RASTOGI	AFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2396	2627918	SUMAN RASTOGI	AFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2397	1902714	NILOFAR AFAQ	AFNI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL1998PTC091748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2398	2028230	AFAQ AHMED	AFNI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL1998PTC091748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2399	3349409	MUZAMMIL YASEEN	AFORD INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2400	3516570	TAUHA YASEEN	AFORD INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2401	2172939	DEEPAK KUMAR	A-FOUR DETECTIVE & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC180652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2402	7012313	MEENA SINGH	A-FOUR DETECTIVE & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC180652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2403	2710840	PRANAV KHANNA	AFP ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009FTC193621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2404	2713852	RODERIC SAGE	AFP ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009FTC193621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2405	5197071	JOHN MANSAH	AFRIC SUPER STORE AND CATERING PRIVATELIMITED	U51494DL2012PTC231840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2406	5197074	CHINYERE ADIELE	AFRIC SUPER STORE AND CATERING PRIVATELIMITED	U51494DL2012PTC231840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2407	3063608	MAYANK MALHOTRA	AFRO ASIAN BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2408	3084056	RENU MALHOTRA	AFRO ASIAN BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2409	470826	JUNAID ALI	AFRODELTA TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC229307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2410	5117598	PAWAN POPLY	AFRODELTA TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC229307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2411	5117908	PANKAJ GOSWAMY	AFRODELTA TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC229307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2412	2923278	MUKESH TRIPATHY	AFS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2413	2923289	SUMESH KUMAR	AFS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2414	3032541	DHARAMWATI	AFTON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2415	3612450	DHARAM VIR	AFTON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2416	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	AG AEROVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2003PTC122951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2417	2558273	RAJENDER SINGH	AG AEROVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2003PTC122951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2418	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	AG DAUTERS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2419	824757	RAVI JHA	AG DAUTERS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2420	1414123	SHERJANG RELAN	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2421	1950165	RAHUL MEHRA	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2422	2720719	JAMES JOSEPH	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2423	2723965	SCOTT ORNSTEIN	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2424	2882425	ISEL PINEDA	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2425	2594065	AKASH GUPTA	AG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC191798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2426	2594067	NIRMALA DEVI	AG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC191798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2427	2618632	ANITA KUMARI	AG PERFECT CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2428	2618647	HARENDER KUMAR	AG PERFECT CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2429	5195930	ANIL KUMAR	AGA CORPORATE PERCEPTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2430	6480680	ANKUR GOYAL	AGA CORPORATE PERCEPTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2431	2503644	SUKHPAL SINGH	AGAASH ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2012PTC045196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2432	5152236	SUKHDEV SINGH	AGAASH ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2012PTC045196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2433	1712422	BIJU PILLAY	AGAM BIJU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2434	6390831	SONIYA PILLAY	AGAM BIJU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2435	3136149	SOON BOK MOON	AGAPE EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC206699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2436	5275755	HWAN YOUNG JUNG	AGAPE EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC206699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2437	5304661	RAVINDER KUMAR	AGARDOOT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC239382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2438	5304669	RAJ KUMAR	AGARDOOT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC239382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2439	6613745	ASHVINI TANDON	AGARDOOT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC239382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2440	3531147	PUNIT VISHWAKAR MA	AGARIA CREATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC230386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2441	3531500	KANCHAN AGARIA	AGARIA CREATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC230386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2442	3531565	SANJAY DAS	AGARIA CREATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC230386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2443	1274936	SUMIT GARG	AGARWAL DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2444	1275139	VIJAY BISHNOI	AGARWAL DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2445	295756	MOHAN GUPTA	AGARWAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2446	295778	USHA GUPTA	AGARWAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2447	295787	BABITA GUPTA	AGARWAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2448	2721089	MONIKA GOYAL	AGARWAL EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC213553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2449	2721115	SHEKHAR KULSHRESHTHA	AGARWAL EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC213553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2450	3589106	SUNIL KUMAR	AGARWAL FAMOUS SERVICE CITY MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2011PTC044530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2451	3589238	NARESH SINGH	AGARWAL FAMOUS SERVICE CITY MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2011PTC044530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2452	1313662	MAHESH GARG	AGARWAL MITHAIWALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222DL2007PTC164575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2453	1322256	BHARAT BANSAL	AGARWAL MITHAIWALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222DL2007PTC164575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2454	3552437	SATBIR SINGH	AGARWAL PACKWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2455	5274833	BHAG SINGH	AGARWAL PACKWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2456	3097033	SAJAN SHARMA	AGARWAL SHIPPING AND RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2457	3097062	KRISHAN AGARWAL	AGARWAL SHIPPING AND RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2458	2045899	MUKUL MITTAL	AGARWALBANDHU INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2459	2048294	AMRISH KUMAR	AGARWALBANDHU INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2460	7458188	NOOTAN	AGAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2461	7458192	POONAM BHANDARI	AGAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2462	1644304	AMANJOT CHAUHAN	AGASTAYA MANAGEMENT RESEARCH CENTER LIMITED	U25200DL2009PLC195021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2463	2881802	VIRAL MANEK	AGASTAYA MANAGEMENT RESEARCH CENTER LIMITED	U25200DL2009PLC195021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2464	594718	SUNDEEP CHAUHAN	AGASTAYA MANAGEMENT RESEARCH CENTER LIMITED	U25200DL2009PLC195021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2465	1249075	SUDHANSHU SHARMA	AGASTYA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC202374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2466	1249107	GEETANJALI SHARMA	AGASTYA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC202374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2467	2465859	SHEILZA SINGH	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2468	2481729	SHEKHAR KUMAR	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2469	2485119	KUMAR HONA	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2470	425476	PROMILA SINGH	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2471	425507	AMIT SINGH	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2472	190113	POONAM KUMAR	AGBRO INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2004PTC125217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2473	190519	PARMINDER KAUR	AGBRO INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2004PTC125217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2474	5194186	BHUPINDER KAUR	AGE EDUCATION CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2475	5194189	GURPREET SINGH	AGE EDUCATION CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2476	2099293	ANUJ KUMAR	AGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2477	2104385	ATUL ANJAN	AGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2478	158394	TARUN KALRA	AGECARE FOUNDATION	U85100HR2012NPL045618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2479	2006357	SUNITI AHUJA	AGECARE FOUNDATION	U85100HR2012NPL045618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2480	2646252	ASHOK KALRA	AGECARE FOUNDATION	U85100HR2012NPL045618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2481	1075272	GOPAL BANSAL	AGGARSAIN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2482	662088	SUNIL KUMAR	AGGARSAIN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2483	662115	YASH SHARMA	AGGARSAIN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2484	3385586	PRAMOD AGGARWAL	AGGARWAL BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL1998PTC097001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2485	3630473	ANMOL AGGARWAL	AGGARWAL BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL1998PTC097001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2486	1125042	RAJEEV KHURANA	AGGARWAL CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2487	2571389	RAJA GUPTA	AGGARWAL CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2488	7381233	SUMAN ANEJA	AGGARWAL CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2489	1841454	LALIT KUMAR	AGGARWAL COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2005PTC035664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2490	1841466	RAHUL AGRAWAL	AGGARWAL COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2005PTC035664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2491	1160829	ANIL GOEL	AGGARWAL EXTRACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2492	1332227	SATISH GOEL	AGGARWAL EXTRACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2493	2501453	SURENDER KUMAR	AGGARWAL GOODS SHIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2494	2501850	SANJAY KUMAR	AGGARWAL GOODS SHIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2495	3307704	SUNIL KUMAR	AGGARWAL GOODS SHIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2496	2793313	GAURAV GUPTA	AGGARWAL LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2497	2797461	AVEETA GUPTA	AGGARWAL LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2498	2256922	KIRTI SURESH	AGGARWAL MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222HR2008PTC038258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2499	3016437	BALWANT RAI	AGGARWAL MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222HR2008PTC038258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2500	2269195	VEENA GUPTA	AGGARWAL ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2501	504627	RAJ GUPTA	AGGARWAL ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2502	3542407	NARESH KUMAR	AGGARWAL TRANSPACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2503	3565177	MUKESH KUMAR	AGGARWAL TRANSPACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2504	2651229	VINOD KUMAR	AGGARWAL WOVEN LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2001PTC111043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2505	3169967	KOMAL SINGHAL	AGGARWAL WOVEN LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2001PTC111043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2506	507169	MAMTA AGGARWAL	AGGARWALJI KI PRINTING PRESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1996PTC081153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2507	6658	SUNIL AGGARWAL	AGGARWALJI KI PRINTING PRESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1996PTC081153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2508	3603736	RAMKRISHN A DIXIT	AGGRARIAN MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2509	3603747	SATYA PANDEY	AGGRARIAN MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2510	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	AGGRIVATE IMPEX INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC224016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2511	2767698	DEVENDER KUMAR	AGGRIVATE IMPEX INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC224016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2512	3602275	RAVINDRA DHAMA	AGGRIVATE IMPEX INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC224016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2513	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	AGGRIVATE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2514	2847553	PRAMOD SAXENA	AGGRIVATE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2515	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	AGGRIVATE INVESTFINLIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC057621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2516	2767698	DEVENDER KUMAR	AGGRIVATE INVESTFINLIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC057621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2517	6655859	SHUBHAM BIRLA	AGGRIVATE INVESTFINLIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC057621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2518	1371152	MADAN AHUJA	AGICO CONTROLS PVT.LTD.	U31200HR1997PTC033738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2519	1371196	MOHIT AHUJA	AGICO CONTROLS PVT.LTD.	U31200HR1997PTC033738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2520	1371232	USHA AHUJA	AGICO CONTROLS PVT.LTD.	U31200HR1997PTC033738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2521	3556637	PARVEEN KUMAR	AGILITY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020HR2011PTC043593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2522	3565539	ASHA KUMARI	AGILITY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020HR2011PTC043593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2523	2863308	SANDHYA BOTHRA	AGILITY PERFORMANCECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2524	3108994	SUNIL KULKARNI	AGILITY PERFORMANCECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2525	2029123	AJAY NARULA	AGL AMBA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC238528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2526	5296014	GAURAV NARULA	AGL AMBA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC238528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2527	1972536	GAURAV GAUTAM	AGL SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC131224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2528	3129913	KAMAL NEGI	AGL SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC131224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2529	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2530	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2531	2623352	RAJ KUMARI	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2532	2657460	KAILASH PANDEY	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2533	2657467	RAVI KUMAR	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2534	2657791	SUNITA DEVI	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2535	2431023	SATYENDER KUMAR	AGLOW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2536	2431076	RASHMI RAM	AGLOW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2537	3040925	ABHIJEET SINGH	AGM INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2538	3040927	UMA SINGH	AGM INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2539	2360002	BHARAT BHUSHAN	AGN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC184642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2540	2360148	NIPUN ARORA	AGN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC184642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2541	2360185	GAURAV CHOPRA	AGN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC184642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2542	3485655	GAURAV BHAYANA	AGNES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2543	3485668	AJAY BHAYANA	AGNES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2544	257527	MANOJ KUMAR	AGNI ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC199233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2545	3150995	MANISHA GUPTA	AGNI ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC199233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2546	1284026	ABHAY KUMAR	AGNI INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2004PTC130226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2547	1522498	PRABHAT VATSA	AGNI LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2548	1957882	NISHANT BATSA	AGNI LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2549	512323	RAHUL JHA	AGNI LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2550	2861130	ASHISH SHARMA	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2551	2883741	GAURAV SHARMA	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2552	6718036	SUNIL PURI	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2553	6718133	HARDIP PAINTAL	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2554	3449545	RAJ KUMAR	AGNIVESA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2555	3449963	SUNDER SINGH	AGNIVESA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2556	5312634	PRABHA SHARMA	AGNOSIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2557	6644747	HEMANT SHARMA	AGNOSIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2558	2411511	VIJAY KUMAR	AGORA INSTITUTE OF CORPMAN TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2559	2411520	SUNIL KUMAR	AGORA INSTITUTE OF CORPMAN TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2560	2413440	DIGVIJAY RAJPUT	AGORA INSTITUTE OF CORPMAN TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2561	1381888	HARISH GANDA	AGP GAS CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2006PTC144953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2562	1381920	ALOK GANDA	AGP GAS CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2006PTC144953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2563	611118	AASTHA GANDA	AGP GAS CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2006PTC144953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2564	2022837	GAURAV LUTHRA	AGR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2565	2025109	ARUN MATTA	AGR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2566	1066819	MAYA SINGH	AGR SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2005PTC132102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2567	1340596	SATYENDRA SINGH	AGR SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2005PTC132102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2568	260458	GAURAV SETH	AGRA LEATHER BOARD PVT LTD	U74999DL1970PTC005469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2569	315317	GUR SETH	AGRA LEATHER BOARD PVT LTD	U74999DL1970PTC005469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2570	2021935	ZHEHU WU	AGRA MANXIN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2571	2397621	YONGHU WU	AGRA MANXIN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2572	2413577	SANJEEV KUMAR	AGRA MANXIN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2573	1803448	NIMIT PANIGRAHI	AGRANEEH KARMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2574	7053585	JIVAN KISHOR	AGRANEEH KARMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2575	322236	RAMAN KAPUR	AGRANEEH LIFEPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2576	3594015	SACHIN SHARMA	AGRANEEH LIFEPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2577	6645582	JITENDRA SHARMA	AGRANEEH LIFEPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2578	3146754	NEERU SHARMA	AGRASHAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2579	5168388	RAMAN SHARMA	AGRASHAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2580	3641514	SACHIN SHARMA	AGRATA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2581	3641543	VINOD CHAURASIA	AGRATA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2582	7027276	RAM KUMAR	AGRATA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2583	7162256	HANSRAJ	AGRATA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2584	3395907	RAKESH AGARWAL	AGRAWAL TECHNOCRAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1988PTC034168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2585	587951	GAURAV AGGARWAL	AGRAWAL TECHNOCRAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1988PTC034168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2586	5150159	RAHUL BAMEL	AGRESSIVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC173056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2587	5243888	POOJA SAWHNEY	AGRESSIVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC173056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2588	851224	SUSHIL ARORA	AGRESSIVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC173056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2589	6468267	RAMAKANT MISHRA	AGRICULTURE AND ORGANIC FARMING FOUNDATION (INDIA)	U85100DL2011NPL229203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2590	6468268	NITIN PANDEY	AGRICULTURE AND ORGANIC FARMING FOUNDATION (INDIA)	U85100DL2011NPL229203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2591	6468269	ANUJ BHOMIN	AGRICULTURE AND ORGANIC FARMING FOUNDATION (INDIA)	U85100DL2011NPL229203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2592	6581701	YOGESH PATERIA	AGRICULTURE AND ORGANIC FARMING FOUNDATION (INDIA)	U85100DL2011NPL229203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2593	418048	MUKESH MAURYA	AGRIM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2594	674834	GAURAV BANSAL	AGRIM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2595	1646978	MANISH AGARWAL	AGRIM FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2596	1646991	KAMAL AGRAWAL	AGRIM FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2597	2568888	YAGYA SHARMA	AGRIM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2598	2721038	DAIVAGYA SHARMA	AGRIM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2599	638945	SANJIV GANDHI	AGRIM RURAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC116509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2600	2305533	PRASANNA ROUT	AGRINI BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2601	5266980	PRAGYAN ROUT	AGRINI BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2602	3532997	AMAR JAIN	AGRINI STEEL PROCESSOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2011PTC222661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2603	3532999	ASHU JAIN	AGRINI STEEL PROCESSOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2011PTC222661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2604	1169572	SANDEEP TAKKAR	AGRO GOLD INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2605	1987136	LALAN JHA	AGRO GOLD INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2606	5282901	RAGHAV PACHAURI	AGRO LIFE SCIENCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2607	5289387	AJAY MISHRA	AGRO LIFE SCIENCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2608	1268654	AKHIL AGGARWAL	AGROCEM PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC160421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2609	2135646	SACHETA AGGARWAL	AGROCEM PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC160421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2610	2078489	NIDHI AGRAWAL	AGROECOMMERCE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2611	619358	AJAI AGRAWAL	AGROECOMMERCE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2612	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	AGROHA CITY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2613	2136787	MADHU AGGARWAL	AGROHA CITY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2614	3153357	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	AGROHA HITECH LIMITED	U31909DL2011PLC216711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2615	3294343	APARNA AGARWAL	AGROHA HITECH LIMITED	U31909DL2011PLC216711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2616	3299834	SANGEETA AGGARWAL	AGROHA HITECH LIMITED	U31909DL2011PLC216711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2617	418881	ASHOK KUMAR	AGROMET EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2618	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	AGROMET EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2619	174410	ISHWAR SINGH	AGROMUSK INDIA LIMITED	U14999HR1991PLC031404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2620	174458	NIRMALA SINGH	AGROMUSK INDIA LIMITED	U14999HR1991PLC031404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2621	174551	ANUPAM JOON	AGROMUSK INDIA LIMITED	U14999HR1991PLC031404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2622	1885290	SATYA PRAKASH	AGRONA ISPAT ALLOYS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1984PTC017629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2623	1885301	RAVI PERKASH	AGRONA ISPAT ALLOYS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1984PTC017629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2624	1885316	ANAND PRAKASH	AGRONA ISPAT ALLOYS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1984PTC017629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2625	686111	ANIRUDHA DAS	AGRONI TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2626	686163	ANINDITA DAS	AGRONI TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2627	2310354	LAVISH MADAAN	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2628	3077877	HARISH SINGH	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2629	3077906	AMITA MADAN	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2630	3080072	HUKAM SINGH	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2631	2310354	LAVISH MADAAN	AGRONOMY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2632	5107844	SONAM MADAN	AGRONOMY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2633	2882056	GUNWANT SINGH	AGS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2634	3427022	ABHINAV GUPTA	AGS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2635	3427029	SRISHTY TEJPAUL	AGS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2636	2778229	AYAN GARG	AGS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2637	2847061	SANDEEP GUPTA	AGS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2638	1515265	ARUP SARKAR	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2639	1635696	JASMINE TANNA	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2640	1635857	TAUKIR ALAM	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2641	1643343	SYED AHMAD	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2642	1658175	CHANDER BHARDWAJ	AGS TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2643	2759765	AKSHAYA BHARDWAJ	AGS TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2644	7345859	KUSUM VASHISTH	AGS TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2645	3203102	SHILPI SAHNI	AGS TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC236655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2646	3205225	SUBHA SAHNI	AGS TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC236655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2647	104295	AMIT BATRA	AGVANI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2648	2830767	GIRDHARI LAL	AGVANI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2649	2847208	PARVESH JOGINDER	AGVANI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2650	1320426	ABHISHEK AGRAWALLA	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2651	1474957	BERNARD SARGIS	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2652	1474968	JEAN MARC DUBOIS	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2653	1500691	PETER JAN MARIA EMILIAAN LUDOVICUS DE SCHOUWER	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2654	1345320	SHYAMAL DATTA	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2655	1771229	SOMA DATTA	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2656	1817206	SUNITA GOEL	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2657	987839	SANDEEP GOEL	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2658	2327820	CHARU JAIN	AH LIGHTNING PROTECSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2005PTC136144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2659	529017	RAJNI GUPTA	AH LIGHTNING PROTECSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2005PTC136144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2660	2027328	HIMANSHU SHARMA	AH TOUR MENDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2661	2027369	AHZAM KHAN	AH TOUR MENDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2662	2780875	RAMA SHARMA	AH TOUR MENDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2663	5166056	UTKARSH GUPTA	AH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2664	889429	MADAN PAURIYAL	AH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2665	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA CORPORATE TRAININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2666	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA CORPORATE TRAININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2667	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2668	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2669	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA FRANCHISE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2670	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA FRANCHISE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2671	3144940	BRIJESH TIWARI	AHA INFRA TECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2672	3585634	ANOOP SINGH	AHA INFRA TECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2673	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC142697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2674	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC142697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2675	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC154207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2676	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC154207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2677	1156475	ANKIT KUMAR	AHAAR FINVEST PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1997PTC091161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2678	2294441	VASANT KUMAR	AHAAR FINVEST PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1997PTC091161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2679	7162269	VINOD KUMAR	AHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2680	7301618	SUNDAR SINGH	AHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2681	5202711	ANJU TYAGI	AHARIKA NIHARIKA FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC234169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2682	5202716	CHANCHALA DEVI	AHARIKA NIHARIKA FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC234169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2683	5202721	GURMEET BEDI	AHARIKA NIHARIKA FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC234169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2684	5207629	SHALINI SHIKHA	AHARIKA NIHARIKA FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC234169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2685	5207633	SUMAN	AHARIKA NIHARIKA FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC234169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2686	3056762	NADEEM AHMAD	AHC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2687	7173786	HABIBA KHALID	AHC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2688	3553325	HARISH BHOJWANI	AHD INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2689	3553369	DEVI BHOJWANI	AHD INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2690	2077914	SUDHA KUMARI	AHEAD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2691	3295553	BALIRAM SINGH	AHEAD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2692	165225	ZA KOO	AHED GLOBAL HEALTHCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2008FTC038061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2693	2148472	MADHAV PAI	AHED GLOBAL HEALTHCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2008FTC038061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2694	26549	LEONARD HAUSMAN	AHED GLOBAL HEALTHCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2008FTC038061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2695	2685052	AMIT KAPOOR	AHHA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC197331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2696	6984683	NILESH BHARDWAJ	AHHA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC197331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2697	2108537	POOJA NAYYAR	AHHA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006PTC151726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2698	2685052	AMIT KAPOOR	AHHA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006PTC151726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2699	2685052	AMIT KAPOOR	AHHA ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2700	6984683	NILESH BHARDWAJ	AHHA ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2701	2685052	AMIT KAPOOR	AHHA POWER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2011PTC225949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2702	6984683	NILESH BHARDWAJ	AHHA POWER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2011PTC225949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2703	2755705	RAJAN DEWAN	AHI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2704	2755757	MONISHA DEWAN	AHI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2705	5293979	AATISH YADAV	AHIR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2706	5294389	JITENDER KUMAR	AHIR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2707	5294391	NITYANAND RAI	AHIR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2708	2621840	ASIF KHAN	AHK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2709	2621863	SABIR ALI	AHK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2710	7162269	VINOD KUMAR	AHLADITHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2711	7301618	SUNDAR SINGH	AHLADITHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2712	3080562	ANIL KUMAR	AHLAWAT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2713	3092482	SUNITA AHLAWAT	AHLAWAT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2714	1831257	REENA AHLUWALIA	AHLUWALIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2715	1831280	JASJIT AHLUWALIA	AHLUWALIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2716	1801588	HARPREET WALIA	AHLUWALIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2717	1801600	MANMEET SINGH	AHLUWALIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2718	2051774	OMAIR ALAM	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2719	2527609	OBAID AHMAD	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2720	2527625	ABBAS AHMAD	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2721	2917168	SAAD ALAM	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2722	1089167	MOHAMMAD HASHMI	AHMAD MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2009PTC191227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2723	1753132	PERVAIZ AHMAD	AHMAD MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2009PTC191227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2724	3405190	IQBAL SIDDIQUI	AHMED BROS. CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2725	3405199	AFZAL AHMED	AHMED BROS. CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2726	3101080	ANIL JAIN	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2727	366445	KANAKSINH RANA	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2728	424658	PRAKASH GOENKA	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2729	94513	RAJ GROVER	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2730	1870024	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI	AHREN LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC207682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2731	3170731	SYED JAMIL	AHREN LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC207682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2732	3171201	SAIF HUSAIN	AHREN LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC207682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2733	5343876	RAJ LUTHRA	AHURA AGRO PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC240684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2734	5343879	JAYALAKSHMI KHAZAEI	AHURA AGRO PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC240684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2735	2142706	PARVEEN MALHOTRA	AHURA SYSTEMS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2736	7831973	VISHALI MALHOTRA	AHURA SYSTEMS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2737	2444630	ASIF ALI	AI WEB CARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2738	2444664	MOHD AHMAD	AI WEB CARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2739	3479840	ARJUN ARORA	AIA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2740	3479856	SUBHASH ARORA	AIA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2741	5166671	SAGHIR AHMED	AIBA PROMOTER AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2742	6604392	MOHD ADNAN	AIBA PROMOTER AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2743	227794	RAKESH CHAUDHRY	AIBI HEALTHTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2744	227865	GEETA CHAUDHRY	AIBI HEALTHTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2745	1225482	RAKESH DEV	AID-ANGLE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1996PTC082233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2746	732688	VINDHYA BHARDWAJ	AID-ANGLE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1996PTC082233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2747	2677168	SANJAY SINGH	AIDEN FASHION DESIGN INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2748	7777516	DEVINDER KUMAR	AIDEN FASHION DESIGN INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2749	1380040	SHAQIQ KHAN	AIIM CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2012PTC230384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2750	1548381	SABIR RAHMAN	AIIM CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2012PTC230384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2751	6912292	SUKANT JAIN	AILCO AGRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2752	6955936	SAURABH SETH	AILCO AGRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2753	894242	TARLOCHAN KANWAR	AIM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC092711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2754	943685	SHASHI MAHAJAN	AIM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC092711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2755	943721	JAI SHARMA	AIM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC092711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2756	1150492	RAVI KELA	AIM CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2004PTC127992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2757	1855162	SEEMA KELA	AIM CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2004PTC127992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2758	2329627	AANAND SHUKLA	AIM INFRA AD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2759	3594903	RAHUL CHATURVEDI	AIM INFRA AD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2760	3076728	PANKAJ KUMAR	AIM IT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2761	3281316	AMIT KUMAR	AIM IT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2762	3558444	ALI ABBAS	AIM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2763	3558447	ASHISH	AIM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2764	3558450	ALIASGAR ARSIWALA	AIM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2765	3558658	MADHUR MONGIA	AIM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2766	2775969	ANISH VERMA	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2767	5335918	ANKUR MATHUR	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2768	6422095	ARVIND	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2769	6422145	ANIL KSHIRSAGAR	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2770	2601128	SANJAY GUPTA	AIM TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2003PTC120920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2771	2995193	DEEPAK GUPTA	AIM TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2003PTC120920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2772	2995215	DAMYANTI SINGH	AIM TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2003PTC120920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2773	2583342	DIPANKAR GUHA	AIM TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2774	3558444	ALI ABBAS	AIM TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2775	2484394	SANJEEV GUPTA	AIMING HIGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2776	2491408	KULDEEP NANDRAJOG	AIMING HIGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2777	2158594	SUDHA NAGAR	AIMS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2778	965691	MALOOK NAGAR	AIMS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2779	3626721	PANKAJ RAI	AINEE INFRATEL AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2011PTC225593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2780	3626898	SHASHI KUMAR	AINEE INFRATEL AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2011PTC225593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2781	196628	VISHNU KEDIA	AING INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2782	5310022	ANKUR GUPTA	AING INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2783	2497669	MADHU KULHAR	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2784	2497697	ASIF NAWAZ	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2785	2497718	TABISH NAWAZ	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2786	2503987	ARVIND SINGH	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2787	3622952	ALPNA RANI	AIO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2788	3622960	RUCHIN TOMER	AIO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2789	5292647	DIPENDRA KUMAR SINGH	AIR ARMADA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC240103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2790	5292648	VANDNA SINGH	AIR ARMADA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC240103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2791	2359902	JAIDEEP BHATIA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2792	2359914	DHARAM BHATIA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2793	3372344	KARAN CHITKARA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2794	3372532	GAURAV CHITKARA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2795	5292236	AMIT NANDA	AIR MEDIA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2796	5292253	JITENDER KUMAR	AIR MEDIA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2797	5292274	PUNEET KOCHHAR	AIR MEDIA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2798	2793980	NITU JAIN	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2799	2940064	JYOTI ARORA	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2800	2953342	NARESH SHARMA	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2801	499227	ARIHANT JAIN	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2802	1652220	ALOK SHARMA	AIR ONE AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC212414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2803	6953282	AJAY SAHAJPAL	AIR ONE AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC212414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2804	6953305	VIVEK SHARMA	AIR ONE AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC212414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2805	2413449	RAMBIR RANA	AIR PEOPLE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2806	3356702	INDRESH NAGAR	AIR PEOPLE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2807	2723453	RENU RANI	AIR POWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2808	2729603	RAKESH KUMAR	AIR POWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2809	1954040	PARVEEN SHARMA	AIR SON PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC176598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2810	2134457	SUMITRA DEVI	AIR SON PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC176598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2811	1574099	BRIJESH UPADHAYAY	AIR VISION TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2011PTC042331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2812	2924818	PAWAN KUMAR	AIR VISION TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2011PTC042331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2813	3446157	BRIJ SINGH	AIR VISION TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2011PTC042331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2814	2821255	RAJEEV GOYAL	AIRBOL ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC233276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2815	2821267	SANJAY GOYAL	AIRBOL ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC233276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2816	3303599	SAGAR KHEMKA	AIRBOL ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC233276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2817	5154368	DHARMENDER	AIRBOL ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC233276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2818	2970121	KRITY MURGAI	AIRBOUND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2819	2970160	RAJESH MALHOTRA	AIRBOUND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2820	5111889	MANMOHAN RAWAT	AIRE1 TECHNOLOGIES AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC232422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2821	646173	TARUN GOYAL	AIRE1 TECHNOLOGIES AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC232422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2822	7255360	AVIJIT CHAKRABORTY	AIRE1 TECHNOLOGIES AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC232422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2823	7255362	SATENDER SINGH	AIRE1 TECHNOLOGIES AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC232422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2824	2748625	SACHIN AHLAWAT	AIRFIELD ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2825	2755745	NEETU DAHIYA	AIRFIELD ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2826	3283596	SAWAN AHLAWAT	AIRFIELD ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2827	5209744	NEHA CHAUDHARY	AIRFONE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2012PTC232740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2828	5209754	PROMOD KUMAR	AIRFONE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2012PTC232740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2829	2915666	SARIKA KOCHHAR	AIRICA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911HR2010PTC040245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2830	2936285	SURESH KUMAR	AIRICA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911HR2010PTC040245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2831	3404414	PRASHANT PRASHAR	AIRKING AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2832	3409831	RAMNIWAS CHATTAR	AIRKING AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2833	3335518	HITESH KYAL	AIRLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2834	3377582	GAURAV TIWARI	AIRLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2835	3398748	VISHAKHA NIGAM	AIRLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2836	1393745	ALPHONZE MATHEW	AIRLIFT CARGO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC122768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2837	2365181	GANESH MURTHY	AIRLIFT CARGO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC122768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2838	3370411	PRATIBHA SINGH	AIRONOMICS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2839	3377104	AJAY KUMAR	AIRONOMICS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2840	1891121	ANU BALHA	AIRSHIP CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2841	1891199	SURESH BALHA	AIRSHIP CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2842	2587907	RAVINDRA YADAV	AIRSIGN TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC040384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2843	2625972	SUNIL KUMAR	AIRSIGN TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC040384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2844	3074763	BALJINDER SINGH	AIRSON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2845	3074772	ANITA DAGAR	AIRSON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2846	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE CLEAN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC170155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2847	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE CLEAN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC170155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2848	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE ENERGY CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC170138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2849	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE ENERGY CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC170138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2850	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE GLOBAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC187209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2851	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE GLOBAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC187209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2852	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2853	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2854	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE INFRADEVELOPERS ZEBASOLARPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2855	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE INFRADEVELOPERS ZEBASOLARPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2856	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE MEGAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2857	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE MEGAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2858	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC175518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2859	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC175518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2860	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE OIL NATURAL GAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC170140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2861	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE OIL NATURAL GAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC170140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2862	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE PETROCHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC170139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2863	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE PETROCHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC170139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2864	1867594	SUNITA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE PRODUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2865	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE PRODUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2866	1075574	SANJAY KAPOOR	AIRVOICE RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2867	1867614	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	AIRVOICE RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2868	2722442	NIRMAJEET GAMBHIR	AIRWAVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2869	35608	JASJIT CHHABRA	AIRWAVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2870	3440230	NANITABEN PRAJAPATI	AIRWIDE CAR RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2871	505405	HASMUKHB HAI PRAJAPATI	AIRWIDE CAR RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2872	505405	HASMUKHB HAI PRAJAPATI	AIRWIDE EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC177370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2873	505436	GUNVATBHA I PRAJAPATI	AIRWIDE EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC177370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2874	505451	RAMESHBHA I PRAJAPATI	AIRWIDE EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC177370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2875	26180	GAURAV MEHRA	AIRWORTH TRAVEL ANDTOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2876	26187	SONILA MEHRA	AIRWORTH TRAVEL ANDTOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2877	3070946	AJAY SRIVASTAVA	AIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2878	3071004	KARUNA SINGH	AIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2879	3071013	SANJEEV SHARMA	AIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2880	157488	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	AISA INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC060744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2881	47217	ARVIND DHAM	AISA INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC060744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2882	809988	DHARAMVIR YADAV	AISCO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24123DL1996PTC079886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2883	810003	SURESH YADAV	AISCO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24123DL1996PTC079886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2884	1381507	SONU AGGARWAL	AISH PACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2011PTC218087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2885	3495558	RAGHAV AGARWAL	AISH PACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2011PTC218087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2886	5165236	ANTIKA GUPTA	AISHA MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC232285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2887	5166289	MOHAMMA D AHSAN	AISHA MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC232285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2888	2982830	JAVED KHAN	AISHA PROGRESSIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2889	2982901	ABDUL KHAN	AISHA PROGRESSIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2890	2629196	PIUSH SRIVASTAVA	AISLIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2891	2773229	ABHISHEK SINGH	AISLIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2892	2629196	PIUSH SRIVASTAVA	AISLIN EDUSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2893	2636262	ANOOP SRIVASTAVA	AISLIN EDUSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2894	1376924	NIKHIL BANSAL	AITC CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC161843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2895	1376951	AKHIL BANSAL	AITC CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC161843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2896	5169543	RAKESH SAXENA	AIVA DESIGNINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2897	5169551	ANJALI SAXENA	AIVA DESIGNINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2898	1696614	VIJAY AGARWAL	AIVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2006PTC156277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2899	2600209	RAM YADAV	AIVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2006PTC156277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2900	2358366	TARAK DASH	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2901	2358400	SURAJIT PANDA	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2902	2370056	VIPUL CHAUDHARI	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2903	2402647	RAJESH KUMAR	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2904	1402301	AMIT JAIN	AJ INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2905	2193391	ANJALI JAIN	AJ INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2906	1104474	SHEELA JAGASIA	AJ PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2907	3162043	AVINASH JAGASIA	AJ PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2908	3104852	RENU KHANNA	AJAAP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2909	3104880	ANURAG BHATNAGAR	AJAAP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2910	1294043	AJAIB SINGH	AJAIB CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1999PTC034391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2911	1294051	SATNAM SINGH	AJAIB CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1999PTC034391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2912	1087168	ERA JAIN	AJANTA DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC036761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2913	2509414	SUDHA JAIN	AJANTA DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC036761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2914	5353844	AJAY SINGH	AJANTA MARKETING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC240820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2915	5353848	AJAY KUMAR	AJANTA MARKETING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC240820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2916	1655969	VIPI GUPTA	AJANTA RESEARCH AND MEDICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U85110DL1999PTC100581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2917	2149651	MANOJ SINGH	AJANTA RESEARCH AND MEDICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U85110DL1999PTC100581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2918	431865	MANOJ KANSAL	AJANTA RESEARCH AND MEDICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U85110DL1999PTC100581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2919	551232	RAM GUPTA	AJANTA RESEARCH AND MEDICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U85110DL1999PTC100581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2920	1194888	AMIT BATRA	AJANTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2921	1194946	RINKU BATRA	AJANTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2922	972367	KAILASH BATRA	AJANTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2923	1405394	MAMTA GARG	AJANTA WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC175551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2924	285013	MUKESH GARG	AJANTA WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC175551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2925	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	AJAR AMAR FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2926	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	AJAR AMAR FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2927	5174902	SUSHIL DESHWAL	AJARAMAR TRADING AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2928	6943161	ANAND TIWARI	AJARAMAR TRADING AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2929	2362168	SHAMIM BANO	AJAX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC191434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2930	2660193	MOHAMMA D KHAN	AJAX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC191434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2931	1093003	RAJ SHARMA	AJAY COMMUNICATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2932	1422706	PUSHPA AWANA	AJAY GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC161927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2933	7748637	ROHIT AWANA	AJAY GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC161927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2934	2629222	AJAY GUPTA	AJAY GUPTAS SHREE NATH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2935	2629230	NEERU GUPTA	AJAY GUPTAS SHREE NATH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2936	7414779	GAURI SHANKER	AJAY HYDRAULICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL1998PTC096696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2937	7414788	HEENA SHANKER	AJAY HYDRAULICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL1998PTC096696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2938	3212625	AJAY MASSEY	AJAY MASSEY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2939	5309217	RAJESH ANAND	AJAY MASSEY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2940	1070780	ANIL GUPTA	AJAY PROPERTY UDYOGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1971PTC005793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2941	2395828	AJIT GUPTA	AJAY PROPERTY UDYOGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1971PTC005793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2942	2043019	AJAY KUMAR	AJAY S INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2943	2043036	SHEELA DEVI	AJAY S INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2944	756025	SEEMA NIGAM	AJAY SEEMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2945	756174	AJAY NIGAM	AJAY SEEMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2946	1135162	SAPNA CHOPRA	AJAY SHIPPING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL1997PTC088130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2947	936036	AJAY CHOPRA	AJAY SHIPPING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL1997PTC088130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2948	3361354	AJAZ RAHIM	AJAZ NANDA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2949	3370260	HIND DHAR	AJAZ NANDA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2950	1407009	AJAY SHARMA	AJC METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC162557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2951	1409442	ANITA JAIN	AJC METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC162557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2952	5162767	AJEB SINGH	AJEB SINGH SECURITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2012PTC045181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2953	5202753	JAGTAR SINGH	AJEB SINGH SECURITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2012PTC045181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2954	1601774	AJIT SINGH	AJIT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC168324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2955	1601870	KIRTI JIAN	AJIT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC168324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2956	3643280	GHOUSIA WARSII	AJK EXPORT & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC227776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2957	3643282	TAUSIF AHMED	AJK EXPORT & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC227776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2958	3496849	MUKESH SHARMA	AJM HEALTHCARE FACILITATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC217785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2959	3496857	JAI SINGH	AJM HEALTHCARE FACILITATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC217785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2960	3496862	ASHUTOSH GAUTAM	AJM HEALTHCARE FACILITATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC217785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2961	2001629	ANKIT JAIN	AJPS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2962	2064417	PRAMOD SINGH	AJPS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2963	1529118	AJAY GARG	AJR MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2964	524247	SEEMA GOEL	AJR MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2965	1810588	HARDEEP SINGH	AJS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2966	1810596	BHUPINDER KAUR	AJS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2967	5189859	SHIVENDRA SAINI	AJS KNOWLEDGE BUFFERS LEARNING ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2968	7426540	URMIL ARORA	AJS KNOWLEDGE BUFFERS LEARNING ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2969	1320664	MADHU SINGH	AJS PROJECTS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2970	1320713	KAILASH RANI	AJS PROJECTS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2971	1322424	PRABJOT SINGH	AJS PROJECTS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2972	1320664	MADHU SINGH	AJS PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2973	1320713	KAILASH RANI	AJS PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2974	2111534	GEETA SINGH	AJS PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2975	2189463	ASHOK PARMAR	AJS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2976	2258242	SABAH SINGH	AJS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2977	1409803	HAJI TANVEER	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2978	1595181	NASIM AHMED	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2979	1612961	ISHTIYAQ AHMAD	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2980	1612995	NAZIR HASAN	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2981	2023118	MOHAMMA D ILYAS	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2982	2052730	HASAN KARAKAYA	AK MARBLE AND GRANITE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2983	969812	ERKAN KARAKAYA	AK MARBLE AND GRANITE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2984	2400856	KANISH NISCHAL	AK MIRIAM EXPRESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2985	2626560	ANIL KUMAR	AK MIRIAM EXPRESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2986	5286350	PRASHANT KUMAR	AK SAMRATH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2987	5286352	AKHILESH SINGH	AK SAMRATH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2988	3325510	APRAJITA KHOKHA	AKA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2011PTC042138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2989	3325531	ANKIT BAPNA	AKA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2011PTC042138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2990	3329373	KINJAL PATEL	AKA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2011PTC042138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2991	3083584	ANIL YADAV	AKA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2992	5242255	ARIF SUBHAN	AKA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2993	537809	RAJESH DAHIYA	AKAASH INDIA POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC197174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2994	538683	SANGEETA DAHIYA	AKAASH INDIA POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC197174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2995	1157583	SARABJIT SINGH	AKAL HIMALAYAN FOOD PRODUCTS	U15137DL2007NPL167920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2996	494690	AMANDEEP SINGH	AKAL HIMALAYAN FOOD PRODUCTS	U15137DL2007NPL167920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2997	2634745	JOGINDER SINGH	AKAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2008PTC037736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2998	2927402	KULJEET KAUR	AKAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2008PTC037736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
2999	6964813	MANPREET BAWA	AKAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2008PTC037736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3000	3147928	ALOK MOHAN	AKALDEEP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC207681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3001	3165069	VINOD MYNE	AKALDEEP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC207681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3002	3175779	ARUN SHOREY	AKALDEEP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC207681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3003	3244868	HARISH KUMAR	AKAMAI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC212828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3004	3272750	GAJENDER SINGH	AKAMAI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC212828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3005	464222	NARESH SAXENA	AKANKSHA DEEP HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3006	484388	AKANKSHA NARESH	AKANKSHA DEEP HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3007	883335	ALKA RASTOGI	AKANKSHA GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3008	893873	AKANKSHA RASTOGI	AKANKSHA GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3009	2815196	KRISHNA JHA	AKANSHA CLEARING AND FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3010	2837134	NISHA DUBEY	AKANSHA CLEARING AND FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3011	2837152	PREM SINGH	AKANSHA CLEARING AND FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3012	1318167	ASHISH KHARE	AKANSHA ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3013	1361592	SANJAY SHARMA	AKANSHA ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3014	2479673	KUNWAR KHARE	AKANSHA ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3015	3542883	BHUPENDRA SINGH	AKANSHA REAL TRADE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3016	3596117	SHANKER YADAV	AKANSHA REAL TRADE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3017	1590514	SEEMA SHARMA	AKANSHA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC092515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3018	2498046	CHAKRA SHARMA	AKANSHA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC092515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3019	357056	MAHESH KUMAR	AKANSHA UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3020	7264582	CHANDAN PRADHAN	AKANSHA UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3021	1983723	DEBLEENA BHADURI	AKAR STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2005PTC132590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3022	1983768	ANURADHA SRINIVAS	AKAR STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2005PTC132590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3023	1983810	RISHI KUMAR CHAUHAN	AKAR STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2005PTC132590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3024	166327	JATINDER AHUJA	AKASAKI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3025	2661489	AMIT AHUJA	AKASAKI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3026	987055	VARUN AHUJA	AKASAKI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3027	5117325	LATIKA SHARMA	AKASH CONTRACTORS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3028	2662268	AKASH GUPTA	AKASH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3029	2666841	VIKAS GUPTA	AKASH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3030	507437	SURESH BHATIA	AKASH DEEP HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3031	507453	AKASH BHATIA	AKASH DEEP HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3032	2679319	PURAN SINGH	AKASH FITNESS AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3033	2684659	KRIPAL RAWAT	AKASH FITNESS AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3034	2112547	ASHOK MAHANA	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3035	2122308	PANKAJ VERMA	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3036	2854238	ALEXANDER THANKACHAN	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3037	2856421	GAURI SHANKAR	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3038	364705	SYED SIKANDER RIZVI	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3039	2459979	RAJINDER KANWAR	AKASH INCENSE FRAGRANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24249DL2009PTC186966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3040	2459992	SANTOSH DEVI	AKASH INCENSE FRAGRANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24249DL2009PTC186966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3041	1217106	BISHAM TYAGI	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3042	1218051	HARISH TYAGI	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3043	1218246	DEVENDER TYAGI	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3044	1219109	RAJEEV GUPTA	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3045	1662452	MUKESH BHOGAL	AKASH NEWS AND JOURNALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2007PTC167691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3046	1662467	SANJAY SHARMA	AKASH NEWS AND JOURNALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2007PTC167691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3047	1278032	POOJA JAIN	AKASH PAPERBOARD PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3048	1298317	PRAVEEN JAIN	AKASH PAPERBOARD PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3049	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	AKASHDEEP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3050	2199454	SHASHI BALA	AKASHDEEP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3051	2933950	JAYANTA THAKURIA	AKASHIGANGA INFRAESTATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3052	2933975	BABLI MATHUR	AKASHIGANGA INFRAESTATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3053	3559678	BISWAJIT SAHARIA	AKASHIGANGA INFRAESTATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3054	1071327	TARUN SINGHAL	AKB RUBBER ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2005PTC133177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3055	1104394	INDU RANJAN	AKB RUBBER ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2005PTC133177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3056	6556303	NALINKUMAR PANCHAL	AKC DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC149316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3057	6562124	AMARESH TIVARI	AKC DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC149316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3058	6801004	ANIL CHHILLAR	AKC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3059	6803295	SEEMA RANI	AKC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3060	3204319	ANAND SINGH	AKDREAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3061	3495452	KAVITA VERMA	AKDREAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3062	2260879	DILIP PAWAR	AKELA CLINICAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC165003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3063	2293787	RAVISH BARAHIA	AKELA CLINICAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC165003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3064	6641495	CHANDAN SINGH	AKERSHAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3065	7126259	SATBIR SINGH	AKERSHAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3066	3402854	GEETIKA SHARMA	AKG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC045365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3067	5184903	ARUNA CHADHA	AKG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC045365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3068	5245706	KHUSHABU SHARMA	AKG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC045365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3069	595189	ASHIMA ARORA	AKG POLYMERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC124088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3070	665016	AMITA ARORA	AKG POLYMERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC124088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3071	3577828	KIRAN	AKHAND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3072	3577866	PARVEEN KUMAR	AKHAND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3073	2672111	VISHWANATH MEHATA	AKHAND JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3074	2672132	NIKHIL KUMAR	AKHAND JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3075	2269768	SATVINDER KAUR	AKHAND LAXMI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3076	2363041	BABA MAHARAJ	AKHAND LAXMI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3077	2156004	DHANANJAY SINGH	AKHANDJYOTI TRANSMISSION & DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U45204DL2008PLC181565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3078	2156014	MANOJ SINGH	AKHANDJYOTI TRANSMISSION & DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U45204DL2008PLC181565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3079	2172684	REKHA SINGH	AKHANDJYOTI TRANSMISSION & DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U45204DL2008PLC181565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3080	1192344	MEGHA AKHOURI	AKHAURY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3081	2649671	PRATYUSH AKHAURY	AKHAURY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3082	753013	AKHIL SHARMA	AKHIL BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC133265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3083	753052	ANURAG SHARMA	AKHIL BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC133265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3084	1263405	MANISH MATHOLIA	AKHIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3085	1817924	MAHESH GUPTA	AKHIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3086	3579048	KUSUM SINGH	AKHIL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC223325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3087	3579161	AJAY CHATURVEDI	AKHIL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC223325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3088	3579169	VIRENDER SINGH	AKHIL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC223325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3089	5316498	AKHILESH MISHRA	AKHILESH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3090	5316502	GHANSHAM	AKHILESH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3091	3536051	AKHILESH KUMAR	AKHILSKY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3092	3573380	ANJALI GAUTAM	AKHILSKY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3093	2553114	RISHI RAJ	AKHOURI WORLD TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3094	2553123	RITU AKHOURI	AKHOURI WORLD TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3095	5208876	MOHAMMAD WASIM	AKHZAR NAVITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC233778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3096	5208880	SALMAN TAJ PATIL	AKHZAR NAVITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC233778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3097	1433701	AVNEESH MOHINDRA	AKIBO SPRING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC118943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3098	1930719	SERGII KHLIUPIN	AKIBO SPRING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC118943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3099	482804	BUDDHAN SHARMA	AKIBO SUSPENSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3100	494125	AMIT KAUSHIK	AKIBO SUSPENSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3101	519375	CHANDER GUPTA	AKIBO SUSPENSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3102	2654741	AMIT KUMAR	AKIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC211877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3103	278097	NISHA RANA	AKIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC211877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3104	3232763	KAILASH KUMAR	AKJ BUILDTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3105	3394060	OMLATA SUNDER	AKJ BUILDTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3106	5207655	ASHUTOSH JHA	AKJ CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3107	5207683	KAMLESH JHA	AKJ CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3108	1194777	LALIT MOHAN	AKJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3109	3318129	POKAR RAM	AKJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3110	3547026	AKSHAY ANAND	AKKSHAY HOUSECON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC221558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3111	376050	RAJESH ANAND	AKKSHAY HOUSECON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC221558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3112	2777980	ANJU LATA	AKM CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3113	2778001	ABHISHEK MANJHI	AKM CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3114	3301815	AMIT KUMAR	AKM PAPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2010PTC210690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3115	3301821	DEEPIKA DHINGRA	AKM PAPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2010PTC210690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3116	1149695	ABHAY SINGH	AKMART INDIA PROPERTIES LIMITED	U45200HR2011PLC042034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3117	1149795	KOSHALYA DEVI	AKMART INDIA PROPERTIES LIMITED	U45200HR2011PLC042034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3118	3321207	KARAN SINGH	AKMART INDIA PROPERTIES LIMITED	U45200HR2011PLC042034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3119	5284604	MAHENDER RANA	AKR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3120	5285513	NEETU RANA	AKR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3121	1966014	SANDEEP KUMAR	AKRITI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3122	2970028	SUNDER SINGH	AKRITI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3123	1891782	AMIT SINHA	AKS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3124	1891812	KAKOLI ADHIKARY	AKS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3125	1571800	YOSMAN SETHI	AKS CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3126	785232	PARVESH SETHI	AKS CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3127	3628044	SHIV YOGI	AKS DESIGN CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3128	5150977	KAMLESH KUMARI	AKS DESIGN CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3129	3311434	BHUMI KUMAR	AKS EXPOSAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC211256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3130	3311610	SUNJAY KUMAR	AKS EXPOSAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC211256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3131	5189131	ASHISH SHANDILYA	AKS FESTIVITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC232456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3132	5189249	RENU BALA	AKS FESTIVITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC232456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3133	1837864	ARUN SEHGAL	AKS HOMES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3134	1837900	NEERU SEHGAL	AKS HOMES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3135	1837864	ARUN SEHGAL	AKS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3136	1837900	NEERU SEHGAL	AKS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3137	663583	ATTAR SHARMA	AKS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3138	663606	SANJEEV SHARMA	AKS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3139	1732998	RAKESH SINGH	AKS INFRACONT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3140	1733018	SHABNAM SINGH	AKS INFRACONT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3141	1782369	AJIT KUMAR	AKS INFRACONT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3142	2379749	ANIL SHARMA	AKS MICRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3143	3620675	DEWENDRA KUMAR	AKS MICRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3144	2805802	SURESH GUPTA	AKS PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2005PTC137482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3145	2901015	RAKESH SINGHAL	AKS PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2005PTC137482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3146	1894935	ANUJ GUPTA	AKS PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC171125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3147	1894963	KRISHAN JINDAL	AKS PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC171125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3148	1894982	SAVITA SARAF	AKS PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC171125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3149	1371402	ASHOK SETHI	AKS PRINTING FORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2007PTC162977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3150	1371428	SUMEETA SETHI	AKS PRINTING FORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2007PTC162977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3151	2190710	BASANT LAL	AKS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3152	2190714	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	AKS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3153	1499435	ARBIND SINGH	AKS STYLO APPEARLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC221257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3154	7451681	MANISH	AKS STYLO APPEARLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC221257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3155	2082726	SANJOY SANYAL	AKS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2011PTC224091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3156	2474757	ASHOK GUPTA	AKS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2011PTC224091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3157	3604505	ANKIT KUMAR	AKS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2011PTC224091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3158	3473088	AMIT KAPOOR	AKSB JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U96000DL2011PTC217824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3159	3473124	SHAM KAPOOR	AKSB JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U96000DL2011PTC217824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3160	6767416	ANITA THAPAR	AKSH BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC237945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3161	6767422	ASHWANI THAPAR	AKSH BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC237945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3162	2568940	MOHD KALIM ULLAH	AKSHAJ BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3163	962924	PADMAKAR TRIPATHI	AKSHAJ BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3164	6922954	SURINDER SINGH	AKSHAJ BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3165	7614156	LAKHWINDER SINGH	AKSHAJ BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3166	5329623	DEEPAK PARASHER	AKSHAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3167	5337185	ANIL SHARMA	AKSHAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3168	5337314	VARUN GUPTA	AKSHAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3169	5337325	SHIV GUPTA	AKSHAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3170	6922954	SURINDER SINGH	AKSHAJ ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3171	7614156	LAKHWINDER SINGH	AKSHAJ ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3172	1506481	POONAM CHURANIA	AKSHAJ JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC166297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3173	1506506	DILIP CHURANIA	AKSHAJ JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC166297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3174	6922954	SURINDER SINGH	AKSHAJ PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC224076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3175	7614156	LAKHWINDER SINGH	AKSHAJ PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC224076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3176	420749	SANTOSH MISHRA	AKSHANK IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U91909DL1996PTC081594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3177	420808	RITA MISHRA	AKSHANK IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U91909DL1996PTC081594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3178	1315185	DEEPA MISRA	AKSHAR GANGA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC180634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3179	2186226	RAJ MISHRA	AKSHAR GANGA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC180634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3180	3456737	SHALES KUMAR	AKSHAR STOCK TRADER AND ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3181	3547192	SHAIKENDRA SINGH	AKSHAR STOCK TRADER AND ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3182	3637017	ANIRUDH NIGAM	AKSHARA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC227885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3183	3637029	MUKTI NIGAM	AKSHARA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC227885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3184	3093773	JASVINDER SINGH	AKSHAT DISTRIBUTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3185	3357995	SHYAMOO BALAKRAM	AKSHAT DISTRIBUTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3186	2282954	SARITA BHATNAGAR	AKSHAT FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3187	3357995	SHYAMOO BALAKRAM	AKSHAT FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3188	1192539	ARUN SINGH	AKSHAT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC154129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3189	401706	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	AKSHAT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC154129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3190	401796	POOJA CHAUDHARY	AKSHAT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC154129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3191	3258774	PAWAN KUMAR	AKSHAT PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3192	3259174	BHARTI KISHAN	AKSHAT PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3193	3259722	SARWAN SAINI	AKSHAT PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3194	5180174	KISHAN SINGH	AKSHAT TOURS & HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC231370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3195	5180862	PINKY	AKSHAT TOURS & HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC231370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3196	1626220	BHARAT YADAV	AKSHAY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3197	2218869	KRISHAN KUMAR	AKSHAY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3198	2307151	DHIRENDRA PATHAK	AKSHAY SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1992PTC047623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3199	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	AKSHAY SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1992PTC047623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3200	3257393	VARUN GARG	AKSHAY SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC150795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3201	3257417	RAVI VERMA	AKSHAY SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC150795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3202	1566893	MONIKA SHARMA	AKSHAYA TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3203	945184	KRISHNA ALIYANKAND ETH	AKSHAYA TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3204	945243	MAHESWARI MANNEMCO DE	AKSHAYA TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3205	1049767	SHRUTI BHAGAT	AKSHAYVAT BHANDAR AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3206	1974057	SUDESH JUNEJA	AKSHAYVAT BHANDAR AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3207	1751135	NEERAJ SHARMA	AKSHEDEEP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3208	1751177	SAMEER SHARMA	AKSHEDEEP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3209	1751202	DEEPAK SHARMA	AKSHEDEEP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3210	2203342	AMIT ARORA	AKSHIKA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3211	2223546	MITEEKA ARORA	AKSHIKA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3212	3621360	RAVI SHARMA	AKSHITA INSTITUTE OF COMPUTERS AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC225533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3213	5106443	SNEH SHARMA	AKSHITA INSTITUTE OF COMPUTERS AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC225533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3214	2841406	RACHIT KULSHRESTH A	AKSHRV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3215	3266936	ASHA SETH	AKSHRV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3216	2613343	KAMARUDDI N KHAN	AKSKY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC191124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3217	2640933	ASIF EQBAL	AKSKY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC191124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3218	309682	KUNDAN RAI	AKT CARE INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3219	309764	TANYA RAI	AKT CARE INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3220	454924	ASHOK THAKRAL	AKT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC105868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3221	455188	GULSHAN THAKRAL	AKT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC105868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3222	2716994	ANURAG RAVI	AKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3223	2717008	TAJENDER KHURANA	AKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3224	2729966	KAPIL KHANNA	AKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3225	2901794	RAJESH MITTAL	AKTION SAFETY TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC198951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3226	2943017	REETU MITTAL	AKTION SAFETY TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC198951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3227	2493177	NARAYAN SARIN	AKUL FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3228	396491	SUSHANT SARIN	AKUL FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3229	396514	SAPNA SARIN	AKUL FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3230	2126711	VIPIN KUMAR	AKULK WOOLLENS LIMITED	U17117DL1990PLC041496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3231	3077289	DIGBIJOY SINGHA	AKULK WOOLLENS LIMITED	U17117DL1990PLC041496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3232	696887	SUNIL TYAGI	AKULK WOOLLENS LIMITED	U17117DL1990PLC041496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3233	6995339	ANJU MITTAL	AKVS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC164172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3234	7049360	BABITA GARG	AKVS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC164172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3235	2856150	JULIE KUMAR	AKY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300HR2007PTC037245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3236	2875945	RAVITA AJISAFE	AKY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300HR2007PTC037245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3237	5256691	RAFIQ SAIFI	AL AHMED CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3238	5257004	YAMIN SAIFI	AL AHMED CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3239	5257013	RAJ SAIFI	AL AHMED CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3240	2977967	AKBAR KHAN	AL AKBAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC202696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3241	2978160	MOHAMMA D SUHAIL	AL AKBAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC202696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3242	2655008	MOHD RAFIQ	AL AKSA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC191485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3243	2655019	MOHD YONUS	AL AKSA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC191485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3244	2655024	MOHD YUSUF	AL AKSA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC191485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3245	3476630	ISLAMUDDIN MEONUDDIN	AL ARBISH FOOD & AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3246	3476647	MOHD SALEEM	AL ARBISH FOOD & AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3247	2172024	AMIT SAHAI	AL ARUZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3248	2659903	VIVEK GAUTAM	AL ARUZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3249	5105421	MANEESH KHURANA	AL ARUZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3250	5166878	ABDUL HANNAN	AL FATEH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC230463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3251	5166893	ABDUL ABBAS	AL FATEH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC230463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3252	2059169	NOOR UDDIN	AL FAZAL ASSOCIATES& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3253	2224300	JAMALUDDIN AHMAD	AL FAZAL ASSOCIATES& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3254	2316243	PALLIYANI NANDAKUMAR	AL FOAH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC188319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3255	2529795	AVINASH KUMAR	AL FOAH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC188319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3256	5182869	MUSALLAM AL AMERI	AL FOAH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC188319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3257	2956709	SHEHNAZ MANSOOR	AL INDIATEA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3258	2967569	MANSOOR JAMAL	AL INDIATEA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3259	2756917	SHAKEEL KHAN	AL KABIR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3260	2756932	BALALU KHAN	AL KABIR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3261	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	AL KARMA ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3262	699276	SANDEEP CHOWDHRY	AL KARMA ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3263	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	AL KARMA GLASS ALUMPRIVATE LIMITED.	U27109DL2004PTC125435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3264	699276	SANDEEP CHOWDHRY	AL KARMA GLASS ALUMPRIVATE LIMITED.	U27109DL2004PTC125435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3265	3429972	ABDUL KHALID	AL LATIF HOSPITALITY & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3266	3430346	MOHAMMAD NIYAZ	AL LATIF HOSPITALITY & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3267	3437257	AHMED HASAN	AL LATIF HOSPITALITY & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3268	3443156	SYED SARWAR	AL LATIF HOSPITALITY & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3269	2678884	ISRAR MOHD	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3270	2941551	ABID ALI	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3271	2941635	MOHAMMAD QURESHI	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3272	2960752	SHAHID ABBASI	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3273	1849191	NASEEM KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3274	1849217	NAWAB KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3275	783886	MEER KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3276	783894	SHAMEEM KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3277	2947425	FAROOQUE KHAN	AL MUNEEER FROZEN FOOD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC199799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3278	2947547	ABDUL ALEEM	AL MUNEEER FROZEN FOOD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC199799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3279	1334014	FARHAN KHAN	AL MUSTAFA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC202255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3280	1335258	MOHD SHAFIQ	AL MUSTAFA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC202255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3281	2944641	MOHD QURESHI	AL MUSTAFA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC202255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3282	2411375	VAJID KHAN	AL MUZAAFAH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC187596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3283	2411379	MOBIN KHAN	AL MUZAAFAH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC187596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3284	3016701	MOHD SULEMAN	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3285	3016711	MOHD HAROON	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3286	3017851	SHAKEEL AHMED	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3287	3017870	MOHD RIHAN	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3288	3023986	AMINUDDIN AHMEDDIN	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3289	1875925	SASIBHUSHANA RATH	ALA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3290	1877085	LATIKA PANIGRAHY	ALA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3291	5174392	AMIT PANDITA	AL-ABRAJ DESTINATION MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC235365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3292	5174394	RAYEES KHAN	AL-ABRAJ DESTINATION MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC235365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3293	6930088	ALFRED DCRUZ	ALACCAD HOTEL SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC156417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3294	964368	SULTAN ABDUL KADER ALACCAD	ALACCAD HOTEL SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC156417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3295	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	ALACRITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3296	2152001	JEET GUPTA	ALACRITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3297	2523956	ABHISHEK SINHA	ALACRITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3298	2537809	CHHAYA SINHA	ALACRITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3299	1220728	NIRMAL SETHIA	ALAG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51398DL1999PTC099545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3300	1225815	SHIKHA SETHIA	ALAG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51398DL1999PTC099545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3301	65223	NIRMAL KATHOTIA	ALAG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51398DL1999PTC099545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3302	1225815	SHIKHA SETHIA	ALAG SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18204DL1999PTC099544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3303	65223	NIRMAL KATHOTIA	ALAG SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18204DL1999PTC099544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3304	2099733	NISHA TANEJA	ALAKHNANDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3305	2114025	BHARAT MEHTA	ALAKHNANDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3306	5197374	DEEPIKA MONDOL	ALAKHNANDA HOMES ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3307	5197383	SWAPNA BARUA	ALAKHNANDA HOMES ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3308	157261	MOHAMMAD HAQUE	ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC117098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3309	157338	MOHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN	ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC117098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3310	1455623	SUCHITRA SANDAL	ALAMODE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3311	2182665	SAURABH YADAV	ALAMODE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3312	2944065	SUMIT TALWAR	ALANE NINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3313	2944087	MOHIT TALWAR	ALANE NINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3314	5179815	PRAVEEN ANEJA	ALANE NINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3315	5179822	GUNIT ANEJA	ALANE NINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3316	391914	ARUN KUMAR	ALANKAR BREWERAGES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3317	422895	SHIPRA AGGARWAL	ALANKAR BREWERAGES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3318	442867	MANJARI RANI	ALANKAR BREWERAGES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3319	1093796	NITIN JAIN	ALANKAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3320	2525634	LATA JAIN	ALANKAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3321	1093796	NITIN JAIN	ALANKAR HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC091011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3322	1093901	ANKUR JAIN	ALANKAR HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC091011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3323	2525634	LATA JAIN	ALANKAR HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC091011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3324	1889826	AMRITA GULATI	ALANKAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3325	2588588	AMARJEET GULATI	ALANKAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3326	1110491	DEEPAK JAIN	ALANKAR SCANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3327	284120	DIWAS JAIN	ALANKAR SCANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3328	425706	RAKESH CHHABRA	ALASKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3329	425787	NARESH CHHABRA	ALASKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3330	6565666	DEEPAK SEHGAL	ALASTAIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC205943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3331	6565670	YOGESH SEHGAL	ALASTAIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC205943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3332	944086	ANUJ GUPTA	ALAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3333	973729	ANUBHA AGRAWAL	ALAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3334	733787	TRIBHAVAN SINGH	ALAYA MERCHANDISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3335	733829	JAGSHARAN JIT VALAYA	ALAYA MERCHANDISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3336	2083046	IZHAR ALAM	AL-AZHAR TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC078719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3337	2083056	NAIYER BANO	AL-AZHAR TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC078719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3338	635815	RAJNISH BHATIA	ALB SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2002PTC115058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3339	635828	SAVITA BHATIA	ALB SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2002PTC115058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3340	1475761	KATHERINE HAY	ALBATROSS JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3341	348997	NAZIR RAH	ALBATROSS JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3342	1436375	SURINDER SINGH	ALBATROSS AVIATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3343	7266146	HARJEET KAUR	ALBATROSS AVIATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3344	6731230	JAGPAL CHOPRA	ALBATROSS GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC219825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3345	7120231	SUKHBIR SINGH	ALBATROSS GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC219825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3346	7120349	BHAGI GAUTAM	ALBATROSS GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC219825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3347	1192014	SANTOSH KATIYAR	ALBATROSS SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONSERVICES LIMITED	U75220DL1997PLC089101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3348	1389630	SURENDRA CHAUHAN	ALBATROSS SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONSERVICES LIMITED	U75220DL1997PLC089101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3349	1389712	SHREE KATIYAR	ALBATROSS SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONSERVICES LIMITED	U75220DL1997PLC089101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3350	1133615	PUJA SAPRA	ALBATROSS STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3351	2339940	ASHUTOSH GANGWAR	ALBATROSS TOBACCOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3352	2346425	RAJENDRA GANGWAR	ALBATROSS TOBACCOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3353	7106870	RAKESH SHARMA	ALBELA EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC223627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3354	7129462	AMIT KHURANA	ALBELA EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC223627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3355	1873952	ANIL SINGLA	ALBEN BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC131708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3356	1878772	RAKESH KUMAR	ALBEN BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC131708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3357	149814	SANJEEV GUPTA	ALBION GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3358	164223	REKHA GUPTA	ALBION GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3359	149814	SANJEEV GUPTA	ALBION INFOTEL LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC105183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3360	164223	REKHA GUPTA	ALBION INFOTEL LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC105183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3361	3328571	HARI GUPTA	ALBION INFOTEL LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC105183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3362	149814	SANJEEV GUPTA	ALBION RESEARCH & LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3363	164223	REKHA GUPTA	ALBION RESEARCH & LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3364	2614589	PANKAJ MADAN	ALBIREO TELEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2003PTC040456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3365	3573489	KAMAL PIPLANI	ALBIREO TELEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2003PTC040456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3366	3500163	ANOO LAL	ALBRIDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3367	3501667	NILLIA LAL	ALBRIDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3368	3138439	KRISHNA KABIR	ALCHEMIST TOWNSHIP INDIA LIMITED	U70100DL2006PLC263246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3369	7166663	SUSHIL KUMAR	ALCHEMIST TOWNSHIP INDIA LIMITED	U70100DL2006PLC263246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3370	7607654	SATYENDRA SINGH	ALCHEMIST TOWNSHIP INDIA LIMITED	U70100DL2006PLC263246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3371	7914822	SUCHETA KHEMKA	ALCHEMIST TOWNSHIP INDIA LIMITED	U70100DL2006PLC263246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3372	3405792	JARNAIL SINGH	ALCHEMY INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3373	3490929	SURESH TANWAR	ALCHEMY INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3374	1660394	SANJAY NAITHANI	ALCHEMY INVESTMENTSAND EXPORTS LTD.	U67120DL1991PLC197038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3375	2502707	SHYAM LAL	ALCHEMY INVESTMENTSAND EXPORTS LTD.	U67120DL1991PLC197038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3376	7345409	PRAKASH PANT	ALCHEMY INVESTMENTSAND EXPORTS LTD.	U67120DL1991PLC197038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3377	2145318	SUNIL JAIN	ALCHEMY LEARNING THOUGHTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC180597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3378	2145392	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	ALCHEMY LEARNING THOUGHTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC180597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3379	2146580	SARITA KUMAR	ALCHEMY LEARNING THOUGHTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC180597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3380	5185182	AJIT KUMAR	ALCHEMY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3381	6648059	ARCHNA SINGH	ALCHEMY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3382	2973842	VARUN WADIA	ALCHUMS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC202220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3383	2973861	SARANSH MEHRA	ALCHUMS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC202220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3384	2973881	NIKHIL MEHRA	ALCHUMS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC202220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3385	812383	DEEPAK MANGHANI	ALCOME PERFUMES & COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3386	812400	HANSRAJ MANGHANI	ALCOME PERFUMES & COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3387	812433	NARINDER MANGHANI	ALCOME PERFUMES & COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3388	2142590	MANISH KISHOR	ALCORE MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2008PTC180376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3389	2237657	LALIT KHURANA	ALCORE MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2008PTC180376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3390	445726	NAVNEET PRAKASH	ALCORE MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2008PTC180376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3391	1390537	UMANG JAIN	ALCOZIN ALLOY CASTINGS (INDIA) LIMITED	U27100DL1996PLC080867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3392	265764	VED JAIN	ALCOZIN ALLOY CASTINGS (INDIA) LIMITED	U27100DL1996PLC080867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3393	310352	SHOBHA JAIN	ALCOZIN ALLOY CASTINGS (INDIA) LIMITED	U27100DL1996PLC080867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3394	411959	RAHUL JAIN	ALCOZIN ALLOY CASTINGS (INDIA) LIMITED	U27100DL1996PLC080867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3395	2461874	ACHAL KAUSHAL	ALCUMUS VENTURES TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3396	328925	SHANKAR KANDAMAN GALAM	ALCUMUS VENTURES TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3397	3434658	KULBHUSHA N SHARMA	ALDEBARAN EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3398	3447272	TAWFIG SALEM MOULUD ELFAGHI	ALDEBARAN EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3399	3259907	JAIDEEP CHOPRA	ALDO TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3400	5141323	INDERJIT CHOPRA	ALDO TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3401	2851920	SATYENDRA VERMA	ALDOCS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3402	2856825	RAKESH SINGH	ALDOCS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3403	3541592	NIBEDITA MANASWINI	ALECKS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3404	3541599	SMRUTI SAHOO	ALECKS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3405	2724708	AJAY KUMAR	ALERON ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506HR2007PTC036834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3406	2724723	KAMAL YADAV	ALERON ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506HR2007PTC036834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3407	2550729	PRADEEP GOEL	ALEX CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3408	7636133	SAIN RAWAT	ALEX CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3409	3473557	CHER BEHBIN	ALEX FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC217866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3410	3473608	ALEX SATEIE	ALEX FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC217866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3411	3069683	VIVEK SAINI	ALEX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3412	3069692	WILSON SAINI	ALEX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3413	1050751	SANJAY YADAV	ALEXIA HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3414	3177303	YASH BAHL	ALEXIA HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3415	2614637	SABINA KAZI	ALEXIS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC190234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3416	2614720	RAJEEV ARORA	ALEXIS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC190234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3417	792688	ABHINAV MALIK	ALEXIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3418	792699	ABHISHEK MALIK	ALEXIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3419	2796735	GURPARDEE P MANN	ALEXIUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3420	2873831	JYOTI KANSAL	ALEXIUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3421	2270407	ABDUL EBRAHIMKUTTY	ALF ENTERPRISES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3422	3366429	NISHA MOHAMMED	ALF ENTERPRISES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3423	5278156	ABDUL REHMAN	ALFA CONCEPT OF HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2012PTC237127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3424	5278160	SHABAHAT HUSAIN	ALFA CONCEPT OF HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2012PTC237127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3425	2105589	VINIT MANOCHA	ALFA CREDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3426	2247712	PUNIT KUMAR	ALFA CREDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3427	165889	JYOTI BHASIN	ALFA DEVELOPERS ANDINFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3428	82903	HARISH BHASIN	ALFA DEVELOPERS ANDINFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3429	1041143	HIFZUR RAHMAN	ALFA ECOCARE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3430	1041230	NAVED IQBAL	ALFA ECOCARE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3431	1041270	IRSHAD AHMAD	ALFA ECOCARE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3432	327574	ADHIR KHANNA	ALFA ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3433	327632	RITU KHANNA	ALFA ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3434	3421523	LALIT TIWARI	ALFA FINCOP ADVISORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3435	3421528	SATISH RANI	ALFA FINCOP ADVISORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3436	3425006	DEV KUMAR	ALFA FINCOP ADVISORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3437	3610251	RAJESH KUMAR	ALFA INDUSTRIES & SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC226454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3438	3610257	RAKHI DEVI	ALFA INDUSTRIES & SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC226454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3439	2529252	ASHOK GUPTA	ALFA INTELLIGENT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3440	2538581	SITA DEVI	ALFA INTELLIGENT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3441	1027019	NITIN PRINJA	ALFA LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC121945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3442	224312	APARNA PRINJA	ALFA LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC121945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3443	1779684	ANISH KUMAR	ALFA MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3444	7513320	SOORAJ BATRA	ALFA MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3445	3067523	SUDHIR SINGH	ALFA PACKER AND MOVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC203240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3446	3067540	GUNJAN VIKRAM	ALFA PACKER AND MOVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC203240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3447	2429158	RAMESH SAINI	ALFA TECHNOLOGY GENERATION INFORMATICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3448	2430242	BHANU SAINI	ALFA TECHNOLOGY GENERATION INFORMATICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3449	1222696	SUABE SHAH	AL-FAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1997PTC090410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3450	2166905	MUINUDDIN SHAH	AL-FAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1997PTC090410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3451	347636	SABIRA SHAH	AL-FAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1997PTC090410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3452	3508695	ABDUL WANI	ALFALAH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3453	3508711	GHULAM PARRAY	ALFALAH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3454	3472520	ANIL GOYAL	ALFONS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC206579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3455	3497284	SHAVETA RANI	ALFONS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC206579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3456	2989140	AAKASH BASHIYAN	ALFRESCO REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3457	2989175	ANKUR AGGARWAL	ALFRESCO REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3458	1725550	DAYAL DASS	ALGEBRA BROADCOM SERVICES PVT LTD	U92114DL2001PTC112090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3459	2002155	RAJENDRA GARG	ALGLOW EXTRUSION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC206915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3460	2012093	SANTOSH RAI	ALGLOW EXTRUSION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC206915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3461	47354	ASHOK AGARWAL	ALGORISM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3462	832029	RAJAGOPAL SRIRANGAM	ALGORISM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3463	1110967	SUDARSHAN VENKATRAMAN	ALGORITHM SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3464	1245926	RAMANUJAM SESHARATHNAM	ALGORITHM SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3465	280876	VIJAY KUMAR MALLAMPATI	ALGORITHM SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3466	2670748	KULDEEP GREWAL	ALGOTECH PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC224657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3467	3259497	PANKAJ ARORA	ALGOTECH PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC224657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3468	2217520	MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN	AL-HIJAZ TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3469	3488826	EJAZ HASAN	AL-HIJAZ TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3470	3036317	SHAMSHAD ALI	ALI & ALI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3471	3036359	YUSUF MOHD	ALI & ALI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3472	2673498	JOHN MCCLURE	ALI YARKHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3473	2688074	MOHAMMAD YARKHAN	ALI YARKHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3474	3031222	INTEKHAB ALAM	ALIBABA FAST FOOD SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3475	3045086	ALI LERMI	ALIBABA FAST FOOD SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3476	2972030	PRIYANKA RATHI	ALICO RUBBER RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U25119DL1998PTC097086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3477	708577	PREM VERMA	ALICO RUBBER RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U25119DL1998PTC097086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3478	708656	MANU VERMA	ALICO RUBBER RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U25119DL1998PTC097086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3479	554163	VIVEK MISHRA	ALIEN SOFTNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3480	554204	APARNA MISHRA	ALIEN SOFTNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3481	573285	KRIPA MISHRA	ALIEN SOFTNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3482	6859248	DEEPANSHU SINGH	ALIF ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2011PTC226269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3483	6859272	DEEP SINGH	ALIF ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2011PTC226269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3484	5102189	MUTAHIR HUSAIN	ALIG GROUP OF CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3485	5262095	FAHEEM AHMED	ALIG GROUP OF CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3486	5233703	ZAMA HAIDER	ALIKA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC234136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3487	5233714	MOHD JALEES	ALIKA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC234136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3488	3087753	IRFAN ALI	ALIMA AL FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3489	3089016	GAUHAR NASIM	ALIMA AL FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3490	2284923	RAKESH SHARMA	ALINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3491	2285705	GIBUKUTTY JOSEPH	ALINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3492	5124587	POONAM CHUGH	ALISHA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U20200DL2011PTC229086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3493	5124602	SHEETAL MALHOTRA	ALISHA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U20200DL2011PTC229086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3494	3339973	PAWAN SHARMA	ALISION WI-FI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3495	5157297	RANJEET SINHA	ALISION WI-FI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3496	2633553	HARPREET SINGH	ALIVE E TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3497	2638213	RAVDEEP CHAWLA	ALIVE E TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3498	2638217	JAGJIT CHAWLA	ALIVE E TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3499	5193887	RAMPAL SINGH	ALIVE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3500	5193902	ANIL KUMAR	ALIVE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3501	3014417	VENKATA RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY RAJUPALEPU	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3502	3136621	GOPINATH KOMMI	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3503	3402626	KAUSAR MURTAZA	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3504	972724	MANDADI KUMAR	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3505	1165439	RAMUCHIT SINGH	ALIZA TRANSPORT CO.PVT LTD	U60231DL1997PTC087938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3506	1436517	VIPIN SRIVASTAVA	ALIZA TRANSPORT CO.PVT LTD	U60231DL1997PTC087938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3507	2080065	DALJEET KAUR	ALIZA TRANSPORT CO.PVT LTD	U60231DL1997PTC087938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3508	1071256	MOHD SHAHID	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3509	2432059	RIZWANA SHAMS	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3510	2449152	ABIDA MOHD	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3511	552131	MOHD JAVED	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3512	552292	RAIS AHMED	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3513	3016277	AMAN BHATIA	ALKA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3514	776148	RAMAN BHATIA	ALKA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3515	628192	JAI PAL	ALKA INDIA PVT LTD	U99999DL1982PTC014262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3516	628588	RATTAN GARERA	ALKA INDIA PVT LTD	U99999DL1982PTC014262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3517	2118161	ALKA JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3518	2118182	VIVEK JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3519	2118207	RAJESH JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3520	2118345	RAM JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3521	2130435	RAHUL JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3522	3248655	MANOHAR LAL	AL-KABIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC102638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3523	3257148	SUDHA ARORA	AL-KABIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC102638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3524	2062797	NAWAB AHMED	AL-KAIF FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC179964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3525	2174712	MUMTAJ JAHAN	AL-KAIF FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC179964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3526	2174729	MOHAMMED HANEEF	AL-KAIF FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC179964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3527	2484155	ABDALLAH FAWAZ	ALKAWTHAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3528	2532639	RADWAN KHATOUN	ALKAWTHAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3529	5244868	ANKUR ARORA	ALL AND MORE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3530	5244898	SHELJA ARORA	ALL AND MORE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3531	3609808	RAJNEESH	ALL IN ONE ELECTRONICS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC237700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3532	3609824	SUNIL SHARMA	ALL IN ONE ELECTRONICS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC237700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3533	341206	SURYA RAJU	ALL INDIA DEVELOPERS CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC166949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3534	454847	VENKATESWARA REDDY SURAM	ALL INDIA DEVELOPERS CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC166949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3535	1553577	ANDREW GURUNG	ALL INDIA GORKHA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	U93000DL2011NPL228155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3536	3636687	KAMAL GURUNG	ALL INDIA GORKHA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	U93000DL2011NPL228155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3537	1809463	NARENDER SHARMA	ALL INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3538	1824118	BHANUMATI SHARMA	ALL INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3539	1836361	SIVA NAGENDRA NAVULURI	ALL INDIA KABRISTANMANAGEMENT FOUNDATION	U93000DL2012NPL235314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3540	2960398	SAYED ALI	ALL INDIA KABRISTANMANAGEMENT FOUNDATION	U93000DL2012NPL235314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3541	106807	CHARANJIT GROVER	ALL INDIA KATHA MANUFACTURERS ANDTRADERS ASSOCIATION	U74900DL2011NPL229021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3542	1385252	KRISHNA DAMANI	ALL INDIA KATHA MANUFACTURERS ANDTRADERS ASSOCIATION	U74900DL2011NPL229021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3543	3448095	AZHAR HAIDER	ALL INDIA TOURISM HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC215677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3544	6440640	ANAMIKA RAIZADA	ALL INDIA TOURISM HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC215677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3545	1286865	PUNEET GUPTA	ALL INDIASPICES IMPORTERS ANDDISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATIONTION	U52602DL1986NPL024611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3546	3156849	AMIT AGGARWAL	ALL INDIASPICES IMPORTERS ANDDISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATIONTION	U52602DL1986NPL024611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3547	49511	RATAN	ALL INDIASPICES IMPORTERS ANDDISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATIONTION	U52602DL1986NPL024611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3548	5288957	RAVINDER AGARWAL	ALL INDIASPICES IMPORTERS ANDDISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATIONTION	U52602DL1986NPL024611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3549	5106992	SACHIN KUMAR	ALL KEYS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3550	5118857	MAHESH SACHDEVA	ALL KEYS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3551	3617038	ANUJ GUPTA	ALL RIGHT HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC206950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3552	5327254	MADHU GUPTA	ALL RIGHT HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC206950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3553	1415048	UPMA RASTOGI	ALL SEASON COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3554	1415082	RAJIV RASTOGI	ALL SEASON COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3555	5112455	KETAN GANDHI	ALL SEEING LUXURY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3556	5112461	DEEPESH GANDHI	ALL SEEING LUXURY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3557	2756715	NAVEEN KUMAR	ALL WELL COMMERCIALSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3558	2756726	RAKESH KUMAR	ALL WELL COMMERCIALSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3559	114008	OM GODARA	ALLAH RAKHA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3560	753383	PUNEET BAJAL	ALLAH RAKHA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3561	3167470	RAJ KAMAL	ALLCARE SERVICES LIMITED	U74920HR2012PLC046349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3562	3167954	RAKESH GHANGHAS	ALLCARE SERVICES LIMITED	U74920HR2012PLC046349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3563	5230445	ANIL	ALLCARE SERVICES LIMITED	U74920HR2012PLC046349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3564	5327989	SOUMYADIP TA ROY	ALLDEV TEKNOLOGISTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3565	5328704	MADHUMIT A ROY	ALLDEV TEKNOLOGISTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3566	5328721	SUJIT ROY	ALLDEV TEKNOLOGISTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3567	3573253	MOHD AZIM	ALLEGIANCE FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3568	3573256	SAFARAZ BANO	ALLEGIANCE FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3569	3352089	MOHAMMA D QURESHI	ALLEGIANCE INFOTECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3570	3352163	MOHAMME D QURESHI	ALLEGIANCE INFOTECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3571	3334879	PRAVINDRA KARMVEER	ALLEGIANCE RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	U52590HR2011PLC041790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3572	3334923	RAMESH BHATI	ALLEGIANCE RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	U52590HR2011PLC041790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3573	3335726	SANDEEP CHAUDHARY	ALLEGIANCE RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	U52590HR2011PLC041790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3574	3337819	SUBHASH BHATI	ALLEGIANCE RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	U52590HR2011PLC041790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3575	3337856	RAJEEV KUMAR	ALLEGIANCE RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	U52590HR2011PLC041790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3576	3337882	SANJEEV SHARMA	ALLEGIANCE RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	U52590HR2011PLC041790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3577	3337902	KULDEEP SATAPAL	ALLEGIANCE RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	U52590HR2011PLC041790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3578	3573253	MOHD AZIM	ALLEGIANCE VIP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3579	3573256	SAFARAZ BANO	ALLEGIANCE VIP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3580	1841757	SHASHI KAKKAR	ALLEGRO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3581	448307	NAND KAKAR	ALLEGRO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3582	772765	HARSH KHANDURI	ALLEN ESQUARE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3583	982794	KIRAN KHANDURI	ALLEN ESQUARE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3584	5252902	DINESH MEHTA	ALLEN FORD LIFESCENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2012PTC236320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3585	5252999	ANURADHA MEHTA	ALLEN FORD LIFESCENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2012PTC236320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3586	5132276	PRIYANK GUPTA	ALLEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3587	5310267	SHIV GAUR	ALLEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3588	2466215	YOGESH BHATTI	ALLEN SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3589	2555431	GURDEEP KOCHHAR	ALLEN SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3590	2289640	SUDHA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS AND PROFITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3591	684999	RAVINDRA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS AND PROFITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3592	2289640	SUDHA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC078844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3593	684999	RAVINDRA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC078844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3594	2674909	NISHANT CHAUHAN	ALLEVIATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3595	3040345	ROHIT SHARMA	ALLEVIATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3596	2880892	VIKRAM SHARMA	ALLEVIATE DEBT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC197810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3597	2880903	RAJEEV NARANG	ALLEVIATE DEBT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC197810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3598	2880919	DEEPAK TANEJA	ALLEVIATE DEBT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC197810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3599	45182	NAVIN GOYAL	ALLGROW INFOLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2006PTC145686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3600	6463645	MANJU GOYAL	ALLGROW INFOLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2006PTC145686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3601	6442540	NARAIN SHARMA	ALLIANCE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3602	6442554	YAMIN	ALLIANCE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3603	1870694	SUDHA SINGH	ALLIANCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3604	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	ALLIANCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3605	202969	ABDHESH KUMAR	ALLIANCE CHAIR GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC151023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3606	203104	ANUP BANSAL	ALLIANCE CHAIR GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC151023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3607	1128309	RAJINDERPAL KHERA	ALLIANCE COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC141777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3608	1298462	VIKRAM KUMAR	ALLIANCE COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC141777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3609	112094	SATBEER SINGH	ALLIANCE COMNET LTD.	U72900DL1999PLC100026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3610	112148	YUVRAJ SINGH	ALLIANCE COMNET LTD.	U72900DL1999PLC100026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3611	1365703	ATUL BATRA	ALLIANCE DERMATOLOGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC164969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3612	1365727	SUMIT JAIN	ALLIANCE DERMATOLOGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC164969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3613	1445112	RAJESH TANEJA	ALLIANCE DERMATOLOGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC164969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3614	1674071	ATUL SHARMA	ALLIANCE ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3615	2831506	VED SHARMA	ALLIANCE ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3616	1674071	ATUL SHARMA	ALLIANCE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65191DL2006PTC148686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3617	2248069	RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ	ALLIANCE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65191DL2006PTC148686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3618	3050377	SUJATA	ALLIANCE FRANCHISINGFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3619	3449362	ANIL KUMAR	ALLIANCE FRANCHISINGFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3620	1160964	SHAHID AHMAD	ALLIANCE FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC122277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3621	2391832	MOHD QURESHI	ALLIANCE FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC122277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3622	2524287	MOHD QURESHI	ALLIANCE FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC122277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3623	1078659	PARMINDER SINGH	ALLIANCE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1998PTC093427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3624	5331957	BHOOPENDR A KUMAR	ALLIANCE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1998PTC093427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3625	6919880	GURVINDER SINGH	ALLIANCE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1998PTC093427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3626	2976604	NAVEEN DUBEY	ALLIANCE GLAZETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3627	2976615	MAMTA DUBEY	ALLIANCE GLAZETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3628	2226827	VINOD KUMAR	ALLIANCE HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3629	2478556	BHAGWAN DASS	ALLIANCE HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3630	2806185	RAGHUVIR SEHGAL	ALLIANCE HYDRO POWER LIMITED.	U40109DL2006PLC154857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3631	2806895	RAJESH JUNEJA	ALLIANCE HYDRO POWER LIMITED.	U40109DL2006PLC154857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3632	3331560	DALJIT CHAHAL	ALLIANCE HYDRO POWER LIMITED.	U40109DL2006PLC154857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3633	565247	VIREN JAIN	ALLIANCE HYDRO POWER LIMITED.	U40109DL2006PLC154857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3634	2735504	BHUSHAN JUNEJA	ALLIANCE POLYCOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC193830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3635	2739972	VIPIN JUNEJA	ALLIANCE POLYCOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC193830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3636	1056401	KARAMVIR DESHWAL	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3637	1474375	MADAN BONTHIYAL	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3638	2359296	SARITA CHAND	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3639	647984	SHRI BHAGWAN	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3640	1421887	RAJINDER SINGLA	ALLIANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18209DL1998PTC097141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3641	1202765	RAMAN SINGH	ALLIANCE VISION BUILDERS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC176623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3642	122915	AMANDEEP SINGH	ALLIANCE VISION BUILDERS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC176623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3643	968165	RHEA SINGH	ALLIANCE VISION BUILDERS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC176623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3644	108877	SANJAY GULATI	ALLIANCZ POLYWONDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2002PTC116213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3645	108968	RAAJHIVV GULAATI	ALLIANCZ POLYWONDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2002PTC116213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3646	112389	RAMAMURTHY BHASKAR	ALLIANZ TAPE AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3647	1207589	YODHVEER RAWAT	ALLIANZ TAPE AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3648	2530325	JITENDER SINGH	ALLIED BARCODE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3649	6860262	AMARJEET SINGH	ALLIED BARCODE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3650	420378	PHOOLA RANI	ALLIED CANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2001PTC110767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3651	456152	RAJANI GULATI	ALLIED CANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2001PTC110767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3652	407089	PRABHAKER VARDHAN	ALLIED CERTIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3653	407191	ANU VARDHAN	ALLIED CERTIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3654	1319667	DEEPAK LALWANI	ALLIED IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52512DL2007PTC160193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3655	1319702	GOVERDHAN BAJAJ	ALLIED IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52512DL2007PTC160193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3656	5151371	JASMEET ARORA	ALLIED INFOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC231044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3657	5151379	KAWALJIT KAUR	ALLIED INFOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC231044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3658	5151383	SURINDER ARORA	ALLIED INFOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC231044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3659	26004	RAJIV JAIN	ALLIED PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3660	26147	SANJAY JAIN	ALLIED PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3661	5336897	ANIL KUMAR	ALLIED PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3662	5336904	RITESH	ALLIED PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3663	5148470	SHARMILA RANVA	ALLIED RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC155446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3664	5148487	RAMESH KUMAR	ALLIED RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC155446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3665	1451004	ASHISH SHARMA	ALLIED SYSTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3666	1651503	EKTA AGARWAL	ALLIED SYSTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3667	2769691	MOHD SABIR	ALLIEDS MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3668	2772957	AYUB AHMED	ALLIEDS MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3669	5241697	ANITA CHOPRA	ALL-IN-1 COMMUNICATIONS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3670	5241779	MANASWINI	ALL-IN-1 COMMUNICATIONS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3671	2636071	MOHD ANWAR	ALLINE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3672	2642410	ARAZA SHAMSE	ALLINE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3673	3024073	TSEWANG CHOSTEAR	ALLIYAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3674	3024312	SHAHEEN BADHANA	ALLIYAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3675	3561260	NEERAJ KATYAL	ALL-O-PATH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297HR2011PTC044249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3676	5151968	AANCHAL	ALL-O-PATH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297HR2011PTC044249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3677	1797869	ROHIT NANDA	ALLSOFT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3678	3495587	PUNEET NANDA	ALLSOFT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3679	2623055	SATTISH KUUMAR	ALLSTAR SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3680	2623071	SHIFALI MATHUR	ALLSTAR SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3681	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	ALLTIME WATER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC204628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3682	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	ALLTIME WATER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC204628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3683	1840074	AMIT CHHABRA	ALLTRAC TYRE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25112DL2008PTC184553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3684	2387448	PAMELA CHHABRA	ALLTRAC TYRE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25112DL2008PTC184553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3685	2048203	LAURENT MUSITELLI	ALLTUB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC165270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3686	2061471	MARIO BARBERO	ALLTUB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC165270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3687	1548055	DAVINDER SINGH	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3688	1548063	HARMEET MALHI	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3689	1612611	RITA JASWAL	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3690	1612669	HARDEEP GILL	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3691	5271873	POLINA SHABALINA	ALLURE EQUINE STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2012PTC236304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3692	5280500	KARAN MUKESH	ALLURE EQUINE STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2012PTC236304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3693	2011993	VIKAS TOKAS	ALLURE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3694	2086355	SHIPRA RATHI	ALLURE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3695	1390329	RENU GUPTA	ALLURING APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2007PTC157902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3696	1390397	PURNIMA GUPTA	ALLURING APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2007PTC157902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3697	5114182	SANJAY KHANA	ALLWELL REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3698	5114185	VANDANA KHANNA	ALLWELL REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3699	3151382	ALOK SHARMA	ALLWIN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3700	5133210	RAKESH KUMAR	ALLWIN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3701	2751029	RITU BANSAL	ALLY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3702	2751051	AJAY BANSAL	ALLY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3703	2751062	PAWAN KHOSLA	ALLY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3704	5292455	ANUBHA KHOSLA	ALLY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3705	149379	SANJEEV AGARWAL	ALLY GRAPHICS AND DESINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3706	149712	VINEETA AGARWAL	ALLY GRAPHICS AND DESINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3707	1613468	HARI SHARMA	ALMAMATER CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3708	1803798	KANU SHARMA	ALMAMATER CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3709	2951447	NARENDER PAL	ALMANDINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3710	2977127	ANITA SAROHA	ALMANDINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3711	1550600	BHARAT KOHLI	ALMAS CARATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3712	1550631	RAJAT CHADHA	ALMAS CARATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3713	6641144	FAROJ JAHARA	ALMAS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3714	6641514	YASOOB HAIDAR	ALMAS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3715	5168758	MOHD KHAN	ALMASTECH SOFTWARE LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3716	5168759	MOHD FARIDI	ALMASTECH SOFTWARE LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3717	1166806	KIRPAL SINGH	ALMATECH COMPUTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3718	2027085	KIRANPAL SINGH	ALMATECH COMPUTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3719	3594460	SUSHIL	ALMEN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC224467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3720	3594483	AFZAL AHMED MUSTAQUE	ALMEN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC224467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3721	3594489	PARMINDER PAL SINGH	ALMEN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC224467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3722	3594495	PRAKASH	ALMEN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC224467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3723	2072143	LAVESH SETH	ALMERIC IT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3724	2192917	PRIYANK VERMA	ALMERIC IT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3725	2279220	ANIL GAUTAM	ALMIGHTY ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED	U32109DL2008PLC182718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3726	2279227	BIPPIN KAPOOR	ALMIGHTY ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED	U32109DL2008PLC182718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3727	2279279	MAHESH GAUTAM	ALMIGHTY ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED	U32109DL2008PLC182718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3728	3593200	LAKHAN SINGH	ALMIGHTY LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2011PTC225018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3729	3593207	RAHUL SAINI	ALMIGHTY LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2011PTC225018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3730	3593213	VIKAS SAINI	ALMIGHTY LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2011PTC225018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3731	3567169	MOHAMMA D ARIF	AL-MOHAMMEDI FROZENFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC121318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3732	3567251	MOHAMMA D QURESHI	AL-MOHAMMEDI FROZENFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC121318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3733	1367393	MANISH JOSHI	ALMORASONS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3734	1367424	RAMANAND YADAV	ALMORASONS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3735	1621140	JITENDRA JOSHI	ALMORASONS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3736	1835949	GUNJAN DEKA	ALMORASONS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3737	5233609	MONIS KHAN	AL-MURA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3738	5235656	WAHID	AL-MURA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3739	5297676	TAHIR HUSSAIN	AL-MURA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3740	2915314	LOVEKESH KUMAR	ALN FASHION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3741	2915315	AMAN KUMAR	ALN FASHION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3742	1124625	MOHD WASI	AL-NISAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2005PTC132056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3743	2068742	MOHAMMA D RAZI	AL-NOOR TECHNOCRAFTENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC175432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3744	2068753	MOHAMMA D SARBAR	AL-NOOR TECHNOCRAFTENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC175432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3745	2527511	SANGEETA SINGH	ALOE VERA BEAUTY SALOON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2009PTC187451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3746	2527568	BRIJENDRA CHAUDHARY	ALOE VERA BEAUTY SALOON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2009PTC187451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3747	1289348	PANKAJ SHARMA	ALOFT RESOURCES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3748	2434297	HARESHWAR YADAV	ALOFT RESOURCES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3749	2251771	VIKRAM KHOSLA	ALOHA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2011PTC217088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3750	2251812	RUCHIKA KHOSLA	ALOHA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2011PTC217088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3751	3165886	RAVI DAR	ALOHA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2011PTC217088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3752	3325996	ROHIT DAR	ALOHA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2011PTC217088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3753	5150278	ANITA DEVI	ALOHA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3754	5150281	MUKESH KUMARI	ALOHA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3755	3344463	MAMTA AGARWAL	ALOK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3756	2710356	UMESH SHARMA	ALOK SECURITY AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3757	3098349	MALTI SHARMA	ALOK SECURITY AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3758	3365977	MOHD CHAND	ALONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3759	3366603	SAIFUL ISLAM	ALONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3760	5139546	MUSSRAT PERVEEN	ALONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3761	7489342	MOHD CHAND	ALONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3762	3257259	JAYESH SHARMA	ALORA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3763	5160858	ANAND KAUSHIK	ALORA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3764	3631961	JAGMOHAN	ALORA SHARES AND BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC226582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3765	3632013	SANTOSH KUMAR	ALORA SHARES AND BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC226582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3766	3091513	MIHIR SRIVASTAVA	ALOYSHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3767	5105177	VIKAS KUMAR	ALOYSHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3768	2535573	GURMEET KAUR	ALPANA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3769	2535582	AMRIT PAL KAUR	ALPANA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3770	2826781	ANIL BATS	ALPEX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC152200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3771	2878257	NAVIN KUMAR	ALPEX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC152200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3772	5147580	RAMESH SAHOO	ALPEX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC152200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3773	1730664	GAURAV SHARMA	ALPHA ARILEO LPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3774	5194483	REEMA BALI	ALPHA ARILEO LPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3775	5194502	VIKRAM PANDE	ALPHA ARILEO LPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3776	631458	AMITA MALIK	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3777	696638	ANIL BHARDWAJ	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3778	772358	NARENDER MALIK	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3779	772427	SWATI BHARDWAJ	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3780	428992	RAJEEV JAIN	ALPHA CEMPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC237847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3781	5251427	PARVEEN MALIK	ALPHA CEMPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC237847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3782	2197582	ABHIJIT DATTA	ALPHA DATATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3783	3531188	MANPREET SINGH	ALPHA FISCAL & CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3784	3531241	RISHI SETHI	ALPHA FISCAL & CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3785	3053638	ANJU GOYAL	ALPHA FUTURISTIC SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC203481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3786	3053662	NITIN GOYAL	ALPHA FUTURISTIC SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC203481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3787	2185040	HARIOM SAINI	ALPHA INDIA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3788	5280764	GYAN SAXENA	ALPHA INDIA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3789	5280768	SULEKH CHAND	ALPHA INDIA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3790	5313645	SUKHVINDER	ALPHA INDIA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3791	217548	ADITYA KULSHRESHT HA	ALPHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3792	2229284	SHAILJA KULSHRESHT HA	ALPHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3793	2296679	SANJIV MADAAN	ALPHA LANDSCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC202050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3794	2296707	RAJIV MADAAN	ALPHA LANDSCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC202050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3795	3508009	SURENDER KUMAR	ALPHA ONE HI TECH SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC219854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3796	3527136	SANJIV MUNJ	ALPHA ONE HI TECH SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC219854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3797	3527171	SANJIV KUMAR	ALPHA ONE HI TECH SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC219854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3798	1237245	SANJAY MUKIM	ALPHA ONE PHYSIOTHERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3799	2310584	TENG CHIANG	ALPHA ONE PHYSIOTHERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3800	2310634	WENG LUM	ALPHA ONE PHYSIOTHERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3801	2471628	KUNAL MUKIM	ALPHA ONE PHYSIOTHERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3802	2584949	ANU MUKIM	ALPHA ONE PHYSIOTHERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3803	1517477	MANISH MALIK	ALPHA PLUS COLLEGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2003PTC122757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3804	1902363	HARINDER KUMAR	ALPHA PLUS COLLEGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2003PTC122757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3805	5194483	REEMA BALI	ALPHA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3806	5194502	VIKRAM PANDE	ALPHA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3807	1046802	SHYAM GUPTA	ALPHA PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3808	2495192	YOGESH BAWEJA	ALPHA PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3809	3507328	ABDULLA PARAKKAL	ALPHA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3810	5243204	MOHAMED KOZHICKATTIL	ALPHA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3811	1477750	INDERJEET BHAMRA	ALPHA STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC164670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3812	6923576	RAJ KUMAR	ALPHA STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC164670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3813	2715574	NILUSHA KHEMARIYA	ALPHA SWING TRADINGIDEAS AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC039413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3814	2715585	PRASANNA KHEMARIYA	ALPHA SWING TRADINGIDEAS AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC039413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3815	2978244	RITU PODDAR	ALPHA TO OMEGA LAUNDRY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3816	5133769	PRAMOD KUMAR	ALPHACHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1995PTC067674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3817	5134011	MISS NAIR	ALPHACHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1995PTC067674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3818	137913	NITIN MIGLANI	ALPHAOMEGA ENVIRONMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC181617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3819	6863043	PUSHPENDE R	ALPHAOMEGA ENVIRONMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC181617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3820	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	ALPHAOMEGA ENVIRONMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC181617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3821	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	ALPHAOMEGA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2008PTC172787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3822	84323	SUMAN LAKHANI	ALPHAOMEGA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2008PTC172787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3823	1953961	ROY PETER	ALPHATECH MAINTENANCE AND FACILITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3824	5223318	SATYAVIR SANDHU	ALPHATECH MAINTENANCE AND FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3825	5228645	DINESH MATHUR	ALPHATECH MAINTENANCE AND FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3826	1134410	VIKRAM JHINGAN	ALPINE ADVANCED EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC158689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3827	398549	SANDEEP KANSAL	ALPINE ADVANCED EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC158689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3828	3511397	GURBACHAN SINGH	ALPINE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3829	1905571	ANIL SINGH	ALPINE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2008PTC175425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3830	2029030	ANITA CHAUHAN	ALPINE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2008PTC175425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3831	2575660	ARUN KAPOOR	ALPINE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3832	3595142	GURCHARAN SINGH	ALPINE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3833	3597595	MAMTA DHAM	ALPINE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3834	417359	PARVEEN MANCHANDA	ALPINE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3835	2464628	HARISH GUPTA	ALPINE COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1994PTC063749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3836	5143698	NARESH JAIN	ALPINE COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1994PTC063749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3837	5143713	VINOD KUMAR	ALPINE COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1994PTC063749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3838	7022944	VISHNU AGARWAL	ALPINE INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3839	7024078	TARUN KUMAR	ALPINE INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3840	1134410	VIKRAM JHINGAN	ALPINE MANAGEMENT STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC161820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3841	1134472	MOHINDRI SATYARTHY	ALPINE MANAGEMENT STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC161820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3842	141511	VIKRAM BAKSHI	ALPINE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC154782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3843	175757	YASH ARORA	ALPINE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC154782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3844	2930001	SURBHI JAIN	ALPINE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC154782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3845	208473	GAGAN SHUKLA	ALPINE MINMETALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2008PTC038397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3846	208493	KALYANI SHUKLA	ALPINE MINMETALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2008PTC038397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3847	1905571	ANIL SINGH	ALPINE PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC089823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3848	428690	SANJAY GUPTA	ALPINE PIPES LIMITED	U27202DL1987PLC028377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3849	443604	DALPAT RAJPUROHIT	ALPINE PIPES LIMITED	U27202DL1987PLC028377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3850	500105	AJAY JAIN	ALPINE PIPES LIMITED	U27202DL1987PLC028377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3851	3133494	RAM SINGH	ALPINE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3852	3157982	DINESH SINGHAL	ALPINE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3853	2010344	AKHILASH GOSWAMI	ALPINE TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3854	6433182	DHIRPAL TOMAR	ALPINE TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3855	6433188	VIRENDRA SINGH	ALPINE TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3856	2713617	PANKAJ SAHU	ALPINE TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC239622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3857	5325912	SHRADHA SAHU	ALPINE TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC239622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3858	2135743	ROHIT KOCHHAR	ALPS BEAUTY AND CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U33119DL1997PTC089748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3859	2190428	GEETA KHANNA	ALPS BEAUTY AND CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U33119DL1997PTC089748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3860	1820617	MANOJ SINGH	ALPS EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC169468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3861	1820960	PRANAY KEJRIWAL	ALPS EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC169468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3862	2283527	NEELSH THAKUR	ALPS INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3863	2283553	NITIN SRIVASTAVA	ALPS INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3864	2283575	ARABINDA DAS	ALPS INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3865	2488245	RAJAT SHARMA	ALRAS FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2009PTC186829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3866	2495290	ALI AMANDADI GHOTBABAD I	ALRAS FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2009PTC186829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3867	2917375	SADAF RIYAZ	ALSADAF MEDICALTOURISM & HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2010PTC202740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3868	2921309	INTEKHAB AALAM	ALSADAF MEDICALTOURISM & HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2010PTC202740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3869	5175447	ABDUL RAHEEM	ALSEHARA HR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3870	5175457	SANTOSH YADAV	ALSEHARA HR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3871	3333586	SAMEER MATHUR	ALSTON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3872	3350657	SEEMA MATHUR	ALSTON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3873	3181177	RUCHI AHLAWAT	ALT CHANNEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3874	3181182	ARJUN AHLAWAT	ALT CHANNEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3875	3183030	NARINDER AHLAWAT	ALT CHANNEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3876	2114342	AJAY YADAV	ALT WEB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3877	2114427	LOREN LAPRADE HOWARD	ALT WEB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3878	240914	SARITA MITTAL	ALTA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1991PTC043819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3879	241061	PRAKASH MITTAL	ALTA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1991PTC043819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3880	2594819	HARISH CHANDER	ALTAR BIO MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC039008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3881	2594828	MISHA GOEL	ALTAR BIO MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC039008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3882	2909950	RAJESH BAWEJA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3883	2909969	MOHAN BAIRWA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3884	2909984	PANKAJ VERMA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3885	3008375	VIKRAM SINGH	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3886	3034209	TIKKA SINGH	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3887	3034279	RAKESH BAWEJA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3888	7486680	RAJESH BAWEJA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3889	3444781	ALOK AGARWAL	ALTAVISTA RETAILS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC215165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3890	3444871	ATISH AGARWAL	ALTAVISTA RETAILS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC215165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3891	2111756	RAJEEV KATYAL	ALTECH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3892	2001366	PAVAN TANDON	ALTENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U34300DL2002PLC115903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3893	3068618	GIRJA SHANKAR	ALTENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U34300DL2002PLC115903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3894	3087496	KAUSHAL KUMAR	ALTENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U34300DL2002PLC115903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3895	2625272	PRATAP THAPA	ALTERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3896	3579674	ASHISH KOUL	ALTERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3897	1200534	PINKY AZAD	ALTERNATE EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2004PTC131177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3898	1246978	BRIJESH AZAD	ALTERNATE EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2004PTC131177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3899	5318951	OMPRAKASH TIWARI	ALTERNATE REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3900	5318955	MAYURESH TIWARI	ALTERNATE REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3901	2612141	NARAYAN BHAGAT	ALTERNATIVE PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3902	2612168	DAMODRI KAPOOR	ALTERNATIVE PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3903	180814	AMAN TREHAN	ALTERNATIVE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3904	180879	ABHISHEK TREHAN	ALTERNATIVE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3905	2623809	RAJESH AHUJA	ALTERNATIVE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3906	412098	PRAVEEN SACHDEVA	ALTERNATIVE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3907	6689927	PRASHANT KARAN	ALTERNATIVE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3908	7238765	KUSH GANDHI	ALTERNATIVE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3909	2016518	PUSHPA PADMANABHAN	ALTIMA NETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3910	278097	NISHA RANA	ALTIMA NETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3911	3560740	SATYA KHANNA	ALTIS LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC237849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3912	3560806	SUMEET MALHOTRA	ALTIS LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC237849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3913	2925252	ATUL SHARMA	ALTIS TRAVELS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3914	2925269	BRIJENDER SHARMA	ALTIS TRAVELS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3915	2925298	VIPUL SHARMA	ALTIS TRAVELS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3916	2612079	VIVEK SHARMA	ALTIUS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2009PTC195233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3917	3100810	RICHA SHARMA	ALTIUS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2009PTC195233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3918	499106	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	ALTOS COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3919	633984	SUNITA SRIVASTAVA	ALTOS COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3920	3162922	ANUJ SHAHI	ALTRA SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC239633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3921	5326787	SAVITA KUMARI	ALTRA SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC239633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3922	2203633	SEEMA SHARMA	ALTRUIST EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC179821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3923	2203682	JITENDRA AKASH	ALTRUIST EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC179821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3924	1595739	SAUMYA UPADHYAYA	ALTTAB SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3925	5110681	ASHISH OJHA	ALTTAB SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3926	2497181	JAYENDRA KUMAR	ALTUS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3927	2497183	SANJEEV KUMAR	ALTUS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3928	2779931	UJWAL AIMA	ALTUS FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC194805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3929	477936	ARVIND KAUL	ALTUS FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC194805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3930	2483976	KIRAN MAGOTRA	ALTUS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC187611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3931	2483994	IKSHIT SHARMA	ALTUS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC187611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3932	2484005	MUKESH KAUSHIK	ALTUS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC187611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3933	3567463	SUJIT PANDA	ALUGLASS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3934	3567499	ANUP ROY	ALUGLASS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3935	6836608	SHARAFAT SIDDIQUI	ALUGLASS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3936	6955226	RUCHI MITTRA	ALUGLASS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3937	5120160	SUBODH MITTAL	ALUMERA BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC044529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3938	5120185	AMEYA MOGRE	ALUMERA BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC044529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3939	433245	REKHA ARORA	ALUN TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC133368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3940	433533	GOPAL ARORA	ALUN TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC133368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3941	7237378	ARUN NAGAR	ALVIN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3942	7608836	SACHIN	ALVIN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3943	2625217	BIPENDRA KARAN	ALVINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3944	2834661	NAMRATA NIMMY	ALVINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3945	2837351	AMIT KARN	ALVINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3946	2575611	SUNDEEP AGARWAL	ALVIRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC215331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3947	2575620	RASHID KHAN	ALVIRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC215331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3948	7250147	DEEPAK SHARMA	ALVIRA REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC183347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3949	7555293	JAGMOHINI GUJRAL	ALVIRA REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC183347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3950	2974599	GAGANH GROVER	ALWAYS PIONEER INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC185893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3951	3226241	JEEBESH PANDA	ALWAYS PIONEER INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC185893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3952	3230555	JAGMAL SINGH	ALWAYS PIONEER INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC185893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3953	2115482	VISHW SHARMA	ALWIN HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2008PTC181962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3954	2140506	VIKAS SINGH	ALWIN HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2008PTC181962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3955	2001213	AMITA MALIK	AM CONCEPTS AND CREATIONS CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3956	2001230	PANKAJ MALIK	AM CONCEPTS AND CREATIONS CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3957	3081422	ARVINDER SINGH	AM EARNEST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2010PTC205868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3958	3089672	MANDEEP SINGH	AM EARNEST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2010PTC205868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3959	5323617	ANIL BANSAL	AM SAI STOCKIEST AND TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U17299DL2012PTC240345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3960	5323621	MOHD ANSARI	AM SAI STOCKIEST AND TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U17299DL2012PTC240345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3961	2843709	SHRI KANT	AM TECH MOBILE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3962	2933571	JITENDER PAL	AM TECH MOBILE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3963	86295	MANOJ MEHRA	AM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3964	86390	AARTI MEHRA	AM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3965	5132069	ANSHU BHATNAGAR	AMA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2012PTC229567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3966	7099103	NEERAJ KHANNA	AMA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2012PTC229567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3967	5286222	MOHD KAMAL	AMAAN EMBRO DESIGNSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2012PTC240901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3968	5286227	SARA KAMAL	AMAAN EMBRO DESIGNSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2012PTC240901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3969	2963367	FRANKLIN GODSON	AMABROISL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3970	3026740	VIZSIENUO MERCY	AMABROISL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3971	7237390	MAYANK KUMAR	AMADEUS SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC196176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3972	7591676	RAJ SINGH	AMADEUS SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC196176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3973	7608835	HUKAM SINGH	AMADEUS SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC196176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3974	3582747	MOHD ALEEMUDDI N	AMAFHH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3975	3582757	SAJIDA HUSSAIN	AMAFHH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3976	6744477	TABIR HUSSEIN	AMAFHH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3977	1256372	BINDU SETHI	AMALA BEAUTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3978	90540	PARAMJIT BAKSHI	AMALA BEAUTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3979	2466205	RAJAT MALHOTRA	AMALGATE ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3980	2466286	SHERRY MALHOTRA	AMALGATE ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3981	2694998	MOHAMMAD CHAUDHARY	AMAN BUILDZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3982	338328	YONUS SALEEM	AMAN BUILDZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3983	2287667	ROHIT BHUTANI	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3984	2305738	SUKHVINDER SINGH	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3985	2594135	AMIT MALIK	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3986	2975673	SUPREET KAUR	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3987	6628052	HEMANT	AMAN CONTAINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2012PTC236430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3988	6628061	NEHA	AMAN CONTAINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2012PTC236430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3989	1212754	ANIL SHARMA	AMAN DYNAMIC INVESTMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3990	3025680	ANITA SHARMA	AMAN DYNAMIC INVESTMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3991	2602420	MANISHA BHATI	AMAN ELECTRIC WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1996PTC080022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3992	2602433	MAHESH BHATI	AMAN ELECTRIC WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1996PTC080022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3993	3257371	ANIL VERMA	AMAN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3994	3257411	YOGESH BANSAL	AMAN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3995	2847391	SYED AZAM	AMAN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2011PTC212985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3996	3030994	KHUDAIZA KHATOON	AMAN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2011PTC212985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3997	2753502	MD MIRZA	AMAN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC194059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3998	2753512	MD MIRZA	AMAN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC194059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
3999	2753519	RESHMA PARVEEN	AMAN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC194059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4000	2821750	JOSEPH NEZAM	AMAN NATURAL TRAEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4001	2823672	AMIR KUCKILOO	AMAN NATURAL TRAEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4002	3456602	ARUN KUMAR	AMAN PLEASANT FOREXPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC215478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4003	3456614	SAVITRI DEVI	AMAN PLEASANT FOREXPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC215478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4004	5212268	SUBHASH CHANDER	AMAN POWERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4005	5212307	RAM KISHAN	AMAN POWERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4006	5212321	RAM BHAGAT	AMAN POWERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4007	5220974	SUNIL KUMAR	AMAN POWERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4008	2234160	RAVINDER SINGH	AMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC142175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4009	2234181	BISHAN SINGH	AMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC142175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4010	6474270	ALI	AMAN RAJA MOTOR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2011PTC217360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4011	6532825	VIRENDRA	AMAN RAJA MOTOR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2011PTC217360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4012	5126083	RAMAN DOGRA	AMAN REAL ESTATES & FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4013	5126087	REKHA PANWAR	AMAN REAL ESTATES & FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4014	2066054	JAMSHED ALAM	AMAN SECURITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4015	2066085	SHAKEEL KHAN	AMAN SECURITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4016	3469432	EBRIMA CAMARA	AMANDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4017	3469459	HOPE STEPHEN	AMANDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4018	2347265	VIMAL CHANDNA	AMANI INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4019	2347278	VIKAS CHANDANA	AMANI INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4020	2046741	SEEMA VERMA	AMANMUSKAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4021	2046756	JAWAHAR VERMA	AMANMUSKAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4022	3370851	ARVIND TIWARI	AMANTRAN ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED	U74200DL2011PLC224827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4023	3377021	JAGBIR SINGH	AMANTRAN ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED	U74200DL2011PLC224827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4024	3610520	RAGINE GUPTA	AMANTRAN ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED	U74200DL2011PLC224827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4025	1089376	PARVEEN GOYAL	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4026	1107188	PARMOD GOYAL	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4027	1107238	RAJNI GUPTA	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4028	1107727	BIMLA VATI	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4029	545706	AMAR DHIMAN	AMAR CHAND AND CO. PVT.LTD.	U33100HR1991PTC031494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4030	545735	ASHA DHIMAN	AMAR CHAND AND CO. PVT.LTD.	U33100HR1991PTC031494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4031	2397864	SNEH DIWAN	AMAR COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4032	819705	VED DEWAN	AMAR COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4033	2157623	RAJESH KUMAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4034	2157664	VEENA RANI	AMAR MULTI SERVICES & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4035	2157700	AMAR KUMAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4036	2157746	ANAMIKA TANWAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4037	2157818	ANIL TANWAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4038	2993038	RAMESH GUPTA	AMAR PREM CHIT AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1981PTC012921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4039	902290	SUNIL GOEL	AMAR PREM CHIT AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1981PTC012921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4040	1839993	SHAMA JAIN	AMAR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC035411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4041	1840018	SUMAT JAIN	AMAR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC035411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4042	2395785	MAHTAB SINGH	AMAR SHANTI FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310HR2009PTC038763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4043	2395823	BIJENDER SINGH	AMAR SHANTI FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310HR2009PTC038763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4044	1893299	MOHAMAD ALAM	AMAR STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4045	308308	LAKHVINDER SINGH	AMAR STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4046	308361	DALJEET KAUR	AMAR STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4047	764055	AMARESH PANDEY	AMARESH INFRA-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4048	764354	DURGAWATI PANDEY	AMARESH INFRA-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4049	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	AMARGUN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4050	2534256	GUNITA DASWAL	AMARGUN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4051	1144478	AMARJEET CHAWLA	AMARJEET KRISHAN KUMAR AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED.	U17124DL1999PTC100301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4052	1164458	NEETU CHAWLA	AMARJEET KRISHAN KUMAR AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED.	U17124DL1999PTC100301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4053	2976476	KRISHAN CHAWLA	AMARJEET KRISHAN KUMAR AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED.	U17124DL1999PTC100301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4054	3181289	RAJEEV DAIYA	AMARJEEV MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4055	3347698	SANJEEV KUMAR	AMARJEEV MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4056	3447384	NAVNEET SINGH	AMARJEEV MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4057	2069697	SHASHI SEHDEV	AMARLEELA HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4058	2109525	ANUBHA ATRI	AMARLEELA HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4059	1582649	LALIT KUMAR	AMARNATH ASHOK KUMAR PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4060	1622294	AMAR KUMAR	AMARNATH ASHOK KUMAR PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4061	1622471	SANDEEP KUMAR	AMARNATH ASHOK KUMAR PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4062	1419413	VIVEK BAJAJ	AMARNATH PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1995PTC068471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4063	344040	ARVIND BAJAJ	AMARNATH PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1995PTC068471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4064	2804181	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4065	2805843	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4066	2806944	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4067	2818659	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4068	3565933	USHA DEVI	AMARSHANTI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2011PTC043527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4069	3565940	HARI SINGH	AMARSHANTI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2011PTC043527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4070	5276754	PARVEEN SINGH	AMARSONS RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4071	6622799	RAKESH SINGH	AMARSONS RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4072	2315723	ANKIT SINGHAL	AMASS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4073	2315781	ANIL SINGHAL	AMASS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4074	3644103	PANCHAM SINGH	AMAY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC229787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4075	3644106	SANDEEP BHADANA	AMAY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC229787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4076	3504144	PAWAN CHAURASIA	AMAY VIKRAMA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4077	6850415	MEENU CHAURASIA	AMAY VIKRAMA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4078	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	AMAYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4079	2687861	PANKAJ AGARWAL	AMAYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4080	2703552	PARVINDER SINGH	AMAYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4081	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	AMAZE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4082	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	AMAZE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4083	385348	KAILASH CHANDER	AMAZE DISPLAY DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC117929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4084	395959	GEETIKA ANAND	AMAZE DISPLAY DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC117929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4085	395966	UMESH ANAND	AMAZE DISPLAY DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC117929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4086	560393	ISHWAR AGNIHOTRI	AMAZE DISPLAY DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC117929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4087	845016	MAMTA AGNIHOTRI	AMAZE DISPLAY DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC117929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4088	2092073	VINOD TRIPATHI	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4089	2312748	PURNENDRA TRIPATHI	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4090	2312783	RAJENDRA PANDEY	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4091	2336997	SANJAY SHUKLA	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4092	2353434	KAUSHLEND RA TRIPATHI	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4093	1822467	VANI CHOWDHRY	AMAZING HEALTH INVENTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC237817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4094	5286209	VARUN CHODHARY	AMAZING HEALTH INVENTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC237817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4095	1822467	VANI CHOWDHRY	AMAZING HERBAL REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4096	2076398	HIETESH SAINI	AMAZING HERBAL REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4097	2424111	PARDEEP DALAL	AMAZING INDIA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4098	2426810	ARUN KUMAR	AMAZING INDIA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4099	5267701	RAJEEV KAPOOR	AMAZING MOMENTS MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4100	5267706	MRINAL MAYANK	AMAZING MOMENTS MULTITRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4101	1570858	RAJ SEHGAL	AMAZING TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC184095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4102	1783700	ROSHAN GUPTA	AMAZING TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC184095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4103	7803991	VIDYANAND SINGH	AMAZING VISION MARKETTING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4104	7803999	MANJU DEVI	AMAZING VISION MARKETTING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4105	5240910	DEVENDER DHAWAN	AMAZINGWORD MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC201851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4106	5240935	SANDEEP DHAWAN	AMAZINGWORD MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC201851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4107	2420506	PREET KANWAR BEDI	AMB TALENT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4108	2638099	MILIND DABKE	AMB TALENT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4109	592734	VIPIN AGGARWAL	AMB TALENT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4110	6809502	MANISH SAMEL	AMB TALENT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4111	709287	SAUMYA MITTAL	AMB TALENT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4112	2422174	KISHOR AHUJA	AMBA BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4113	3102958	RICKY SHARMA	AMBA BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4114	1249437	HAR ARORA	AMBA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4115	1403275	PRADEEP GOVIL	AMBA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4116	1389125	SANJEEV VERMA	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4117	2380845	SUDHIR NAGPAL	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4118	24595	RAJIV VERMA	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4119	593672	DAVINDER KUMAR	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4120	1758428	AMBIKA MITTAL	AMBA DEVI PAPER MILLS LIMITED	U21015DL2002PLC117634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4121	7122056	PRADEEP GAHLOT	AMBA DEVI PAPER MILLS LIMITED	U21015DL2002PLC117634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4122	7122066	YASHPAL KARKI	AMBA DEVI PAPER MILLS LIMITED	U21015DL2002PLC117634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4123	774972	ANIL MITTAL	AMBA DEVI PAPER MILLS LIMITED	U21015DL2002PLC117634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4124	774994	MIRA MITTAL	AMBA DEVI PAPER MILLS LIMITED	U21015DL2002PLC117634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4125	2940862	HARMANDE R SETHI	AMBA MONEY CHANGERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4126	2943424	BALJIT SETHI	AMBA MONEY CHANGERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4127	1579963	BRIJ VIG	AMBA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4128	1902476	SURENDER GUPTA	AMBA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4129	3291828	SHALINI CHOUHDARY	AMBADIA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC212588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4130	3301964	YOGENDRA CHOUHDRY	AMBADIA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC212588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4131	1862442	SANJEEV GUPTA	AMBALA MULTI-MEDIA PVT LTD	U64204HR1999PTC034153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4132	1866089	GAURAV GUPTA	AMBALIKA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4133	2370851	RITU GUPTA	AMBALIKA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4134	3605868	MONICA THORNE	AMBAR HOME CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4135	5123935	NEIL THORNE	AMBAR HOME CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4136	424847	JITENDRA JAIN	AMBASSADOR HOTELS SERVICES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4137	81961	BHARAT SOOD	AMBASSADOR HOTELS SERVICES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4138	1081172	LALIT NEGI	AMBASSADOR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156854	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4139	1227796	RAJENDRA BISHT	AMBASSADOR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156854	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4140	1095127	MOHD YAMIN KHAN	AMBASY CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC117099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4141	1095157	MEHRUNNIS A KHAN	AMBASY CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC117099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4142	2122613	SUNIL KUMAR	AMBAWATTA BATTERY MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PTC150022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4143	3212546	MANJU BALA	AMBAWATTA BATTERY MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PTC150022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4144	3410083	NITIN AMBASTHA	AMBAY IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC214458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4145	3410174	LAVNEET KUMAR	AMBAY IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC214458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4146	1611486	SANJEEV SAINI	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4147	3509321	RAKESH SAINI	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4148	3509360	VINOD JAIN	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4149	3509369	SURESH KUMAR	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4150	2363058	ASHISH KUMAR	AMBAY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC185169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4151	2363079	RAMBIR SINGH	AMBAY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC185169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4152	2148935	ISHWAR KAUSHIK	AMBE COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC239989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4153	2153834	RAVINDER KUMAR	AMBE COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC239989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4154	3610187	RUNEE SINGH	AMBE DREAM LIFESTYLE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4155	3610188	JAY PANDEY	AMBE DREAM LIFESTYLE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4156	3611904	AJAY SINGH	AMBE DREAM LIFESTYLE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4157	1638970	PAWAN BHADANA	AMBE INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC203409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4158	2281615	SIRMISHTA BHADANA	AMBE INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC203409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4159	2656117	KUMAR GUNJAN	AMBE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4160	2656159	GYANENDU OJHA	AMBE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4161	1327116	HARSH SINGH	AMBE ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC191220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4162	2784409	BEENA SINGH	AMBE ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC191220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4163	2148935	ISHWAR KAUSHIK	AMBE SAFEGUARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4164	2153834	RAVINDER KUMAR	AMBE SAFEGUARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4165	1049330	RITA VERMA	AMBEGAURI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4166	1163519	RAJ VERMA	AMBEGAURI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4167	2856626	MANFRED FEITH	AMBER WASTE RECYCLING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2004PTC128493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4168	2862735	HARTMUT SCHOON	AMBER WASTE RECYCLING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2004PTC128493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4169	6428600	ANANT CHOUHAN	AMBEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4170	6428612	SURYA KANT	AMBEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4171	2354776	SHALU KANSAL	AMBEY CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4172	708206	SACHIN BANSAL	AMBEY CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4173	5157244	MANOHAR KUMAR	AMBEY CHEMICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC230703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4174	5157251	PRABHAKAR TRIPATHI	AMBEY CHEMICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC230703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4175	2184330	BABBAN SINGH	AMBEY PRINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4176	2332146	AMRENDRA OJHA	AMBEY PRINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4177	2354776	SHALU KANSAL	AMBEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4178	2754433	AMBRISH GARG	AMBEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4179	708206	SACHIN BANSAL	AMBEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4180	1893549	PREM BHAYANA	AMBI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4181	1893575	RASHMI MALIK	AMBI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4182	1268895	PAWAN SANSANWAL	AMBIANCE HR INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4183	3400020	RAHUL KUMAR	AMBIANCE HR INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4184	1186336	ARVIND DHINGRA	AMBIANCE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4185	435271	NARESH KHANNA	AMBIANCE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4186	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	AMBICA INFINLEASE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4187	595589	DEVENDER VASUDEVA	AMBICA INFINLEASE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4188	684235	VIKAS VASUDEVA	AMBICA INFINLEASE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4189	1410628	SUNITA MEHTA	AMBICA PLASTOPPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC138156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4190	1410648	RAMAN MEHTA	AMBICA PLASTOPPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC138156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4191	3526496	KARAN MEHTA	AMBICA PLASTOPPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC138156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4192	1426018	ANEETA SHARMA	AMBICA RESEARCH ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U24222DL2006PTC146105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4193	2720577	DIVYATOSH DAS	AMBICA RESEARCH ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U24222DL2006PTC146105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4194	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	AMBICA TRADEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4195	684235	VIKAS VASUDEVA	AMBICA TRADEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4196	2997115	MAYANK AGARWAL	AMBIKALES CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4197	2998334	SUDHIR MANCHAND A	AMBIKALES CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4198	1485527	TARUN GUPTA	AMBICURA SERVIZIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4199	1619270	SHISHIR SONI	AMBICURA SERVIZIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4200	2270941	GAURAV SHARMA	AMBICURA SERVIZIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4201	2208606	GURMEET SINGH	AMBIENCE AIR TOUR &TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC215069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4202	3378414	SURINDER KAUR	AMBIENCE AIR TOUR &TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC215069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4203	2823875	ANJU RAI	AMBIENT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4204	2823880	TAPAN RAI	AMBIENT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4205	2826325	ADITI GUPTA	AMBIENT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4206	2836128	VISHAL GUPTA	AMBIENT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4207	1817052	NARESH KUMAR	AMBIENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4208	1827870	MANJIT KUMAR	AMBIENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4209	2290418	MUKESH RASTOGI	AMBIENT SIGNS AND GRAPHICS PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC085378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4210	506180	SHIV RASTOGI	AMBIENT SIGNS AND GRAPHICS PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC085378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4211	5223812	SIVA SADHU	AMBIENT TECH RESOURCES INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4212	5223819	SHACHINDR A RAJAVARAM	AMBIENT TECH RESOURCES INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4213	5112549	RAM SAWROOP	AMBIKA DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500HR2011PTC044645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4214	6692932	RAM NIWAS	AMBIKA DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500HR2011PTC044645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4215	2689391	MANOJ KUMAR	AMBIKA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4216	2693920	SANJAY SAINI	AMBIKA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4217	5112541	AJIT KUMAR	AMBIKA FINSERV INDIA LIMITED	U65100HR2011PLC044612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4218	5112549	RAM SAWROOP	AMBIKA FINSERV INDIA LIMITED	U65100HR2011PLC044612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4219	5112642	BALVINDER	AMBIKA FINSERV INDIA LIMITED	U65100HR2011PLC044612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4220	1167942	AMBIKA SONI	AMBIT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC229780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4221	251033	MANOJ RAY	AMBIT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC229780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4222	26254	AMIT BANSAL	AMBIT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC229780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4223	2694523	DEEPAK PANWAR	AMBIT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4224	481057	MAHENDRA GUPTA	AMBIT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4225	3634396	PARMINDER SINGH	AMBIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090HR2012PTC045127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4226	5190422	AJMER SINGH	AMBIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090HR2012PTC045127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4227	5109092	MOHD SAIFI	AMBITION LAND DEVELOPMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC224039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4228	5109121	SHIV KUMAR	AMBITION LAND DEVELOPMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC224039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4229	5169967	PRAVEENA	AMBITION LAND DEVELOPMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC224039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4230	6495273	SATYAPAL SINGH	AMBITION LAND DEVELOPMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC224039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4231	2444874	VIKRAM POONIA	AMBITION MANagementsOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4232	2448623	ABHISHEK KUMAR	AMBITION MANagementsOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4233	3430767	BALRAJ MANN	AMBITION PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4234	3437164	PARMOD GUPTA	AMBITION PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4235	1676872	SANDEEP ARORA	AMBITION POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4236	3534794	SHWETA ARORA	AMBITION POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4237	77705	HEMANT KHURANA	AMBITION POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4238	126860	MANISH KUMAR	AMBITION REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4239	5328530	SEEMA	AMBITION REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4240	5328536	VISHAL	AMBITION REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4241	2830129	UDAY SINGH	AMBITION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4242	2870710	RAJVEER YADAV	AMBITION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4243	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	AMBITION STAR ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4244	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	AMBITION STAR ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4245	3457318	AMOD SUMAN	AMBITIONS DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4246	3466857	VINAY JHA	AMBITIONS DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4247	3422229	KARNAL THAKUR	AMBITIONS FOREX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC221110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4248	3542190	SUJATA SINGH	AMBITIONS FOREX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC221110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4249	3422229	KARNAL THAKUR	AMBITIONS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4250	3450479	SUJATA BRAJ	AMBITIONS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4251	6446563	GAJENDER SINGH	AMBITIOUS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199HR2003PTC035260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4252	6511474	ASHA	AMBITIOUS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199HR2003PTC035260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4253	3367944	CHANDER KAPOOR	AMBITIOUS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4254	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	AMBITIOUS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4255	454110	MUKAT BEHARI CHADHA	AMBITIOUS LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4256	454155	GURNAM CHADHA	AMBITIOUS LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4257	3013347	RAVI KUMAR	AMBITIOUS MASS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4258	3013357	BALJEET KAUR	AMBITIOUS MASS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4259	3098300	AMARJIT KAUR	AMBITIOUS MASS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4260	5111669	MUSHIR ANSARI	AMBLAZE SALES MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC228828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4261	5123468	ANJUMAN ANSARI	AMBLAZE SALES MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC228828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4262	2901612	ABHISHEK TYAGI	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4263	2916889	ANIL TYAGI	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4264	3105004	HARJINDER SHABNAM	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4265	3105006	AKASHAY TYAGI	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4266	2566875	KRISHAN GUPTA	AMBROS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC108665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4267	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	AMBROS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC108665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4268	1734777	NIRMAL GUPTA	AMBROSIA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4269	5260551	SARIKA RASTOGI	AMBROSIA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4270	5260552	PARUL GUPTA	AMBROSIA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4271	3102882	ATUL ARORA	AMBROSIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4272	3102891	AMOL KOLHATKAR	AMBROSIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4273	3103028	KETAKI KULKARNI	AMBROSIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4274	2069069	SUBHASH ARORA	AMBROSIA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4275	5240079	VEENA KUMARI	AMBROSIA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4276	1201761	GAYATRI DEVI	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4277	1746647	SURJEET HOODA	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4278	1894194	SURESH MALIK	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4279	1894719	VIRENDER SINGH	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4280	1904700	SANDEEP HUDDA	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4281	1911114	JAI HOODA	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4282	2901634	ARUNDHATI DAHIYA	AMBROZ BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4283	2901830	NARESH KUMAR	AMBROZ BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4284	2908756	JITENDER DAHIYA	AMBROZ BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4285	390844	SHYAM GUPTA	AMBUJA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15141DL1989PLC037977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4286	418080	SHIKHA GUPTA	AMBUJA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15141DL1989PLC037977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4287	587405	YASH GUPTA	AMBUJA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15141DL1989PLC037977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4288	55687	ANMOL SHARMA	AMC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4289	69034	LALITA SHARMA	AMC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4290	5247277	SWATI URMIL	AMD & URMIL HOLDINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC236725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4291	5247305	MANEESHA DESHPANDE	AMD & URMIL HOLDINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC236725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4292	2168810	ANKITA TYAGI	AMDAK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2011PTC214543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4293	2423418	SIDHARATHA BANSAL	AMDAK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2011PTC214543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4294	218465	MANMEET NAYYAR	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4295	2252398	ASHISH PRAKASH	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4296	2252414	DEEPAK SINGH	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4297	2252437	SHALABH MISHRA	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4298	5187351	HEMANT NEGI	AMECHANIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4299	5187357	PRAMOD KUMAR	AMECHANIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4300	5187361	SUNIL KUMAR	AMECHANIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4301	5187981	XAVIER PETER	AMECHANIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4302	2616101	NEERAJ MUDGAL	AMEER MARKETING ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4303	2745170	JYOTI SACHDEVA	AMEER MARKETING ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4304	2446111	DEVENDRA PANDEY	AMELIORATE CONSULTING AND TECHNOLOGICALSOLUTION S PRIVATE LIMMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4305	3630190	SAUGAT ROY	AMELIORATE CONSULTING AND TECHNOLOGICALSOLUTION S PRIVATE LIMMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4306	5271946	AKHIL SINGH	AMELIORE IMAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4307	6888033	PRIYANKA RAWAT	AMELIORE IMAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4308	2870935	SURESH SHARMA	AMENITY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2011PTC044196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4309	2870967	MANISH SHARMA	AMENITY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2011PTC044196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4310	5173352	USHA RANI	AMENITY SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4311	5174727	VIJENDER KUMAR	AMENITY SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4312	2851640	MOHAMMA D ALAM	AMENITY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4313	2852258	MOHAMMA D NASIM	AMENITY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4314	3169190	SHASHANK TEWARI	AMENITY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4315	2446112	ROBIN SREENIVASAN PRAMEELA	AMERI PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4316	331294	MEENPEDI MOHAMMED	AMERI PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4317	1140008	SUMAN JAIN	AMERICAN COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2011PTC226669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4318	1140038	SANJAY JAIN	AMERICAN COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2011PTC226669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4319	165225	ZA KOO	AMERICAN HIGHER EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR2006PTC036017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4320	26549	LEONARD HAUSMAN	AMERICAN HIGHER EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR2006PTC036017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4321	2960477	JOEL ELLIS JR	AMERICAN LEAD LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC202032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4322	6556658	ESAM JEEVAKUMAR	AMERICAN LEAD LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC202032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4323	3127655	KULDEEP SETHI	AMERICAN PROFESSIONAL NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4324	3127666	PANKAJ MALHOTRA	AMERICAN PROFESSIONAL NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4325	3580743	GYAN SINGH	AMETHIYA NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4326	6548434	UMA SINGH	AMETHIYA NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4327	2553364	ADEEP VERMA	AMETHYST FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC215808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4328	3420301	NAUSHAD ALI	AMETHYST FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC215808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4329	2636872	SUKHVINDER SINGH	AMEVE PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4330	2636895	SANDEEP KAUR	AMEVE PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4331	1245187	MITHILESH KESHARI	AMFIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4332	3327102	AMIT SHARMA	AMFIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4333	2634951	AMARJEET KUMAR	AMFIZ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4334	5206307	FIROZ AHAMAD	AMFIZ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4335	1929879	MONICA GOSWAMI	AMG HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4336	262235	ASHOK GOSWAMI	AMG HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4337	262281	MAYA GOSWAMI	AMG HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4338	1589807	AJAY GUPTA	AMG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4339	1633101	MAMTA GUPTA	AMG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4340	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	AMGEN BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230DL2000PTC257913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4341	1372177	MOHIT VATTS	AMGEN ENERGY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4342	1792000	ASHWANI VATTS	AMGEN ENERGY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4343	1792000	ASHWANI VATTS	AMGEN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2005PTC131772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4344	7389499	DEVANAND SHARMA	AMGEN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2005PTC131772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4345	525691	ATUL JAIN	AMI AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC127472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4346	525693	JAIN ATUL	AMI AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC127472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4347	2540325	MANISH KUMAR	AMIABLE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC188216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4348	2541732	SURAJ KAPOOR	AMIABLE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC188216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4349	927756	MANOJ SHAW	AMICABLE INVESTMENTS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4350	928620	RAJESH MUNDEKAR	AMICABLE INVESTMENTS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4351	1787646	JOSE MANUEL ALVES OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA	AMIGO LEATHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2006PTC148215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4352	1788327	JORGE LOPEZ	AMIGO LEATHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2006PTC148215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4353	5353253	ABHAY TRIPATHI	AMIGO OFFSHORE TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4354	5353260	AVINASH	AMIGO OFFSHORE TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4355	2793459	VINAY KUMAR	AMINITY FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4356	2793467	PUSHPENDR A SINGH	AMINITY FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4357	2291526	HAZI ANWAR	AMIR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4358	2291553	MOHAMAD RASHID	AMIR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4359	2680343	AMIR JAHAN	AMIR RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4360	2683225	GULBKSA JAHAN	AMIR RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4361	3407919	PARAMJIT BEDI	AMIRA APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4362	5216960	AMRITA KAUR	AMIRA APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4363	7581767	AMAR BEDI	AMIRA APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4364	1797565	MAYANK SINGHEE	AMIT LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL1996PTC081031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4365	7346770	DIBAREE LAL	AMIT LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL1996PTC081031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4366	3624093	AMIT DAS	AMITASH GAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40200DL2006PTC149159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4367	3624094	ASHA DAS	AMITASH GAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40200DL2006PTC149159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4368	1539350	AMIT KESHAV	AMITAVA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC123896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4369	674430	SURINDER SABHARWAL	AMITEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4370	674450	GITA SABHARWAL	AMITEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4371	674304	ASHISH SABHARWAL	AMITEX POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC113724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4372	674430	SURINDER SABHARWAL	AMITEX POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC113724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4373	674450	GITA SABHARWAL	AMITEX POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC113724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4374	2963895	TEJVEER SINGH	AMITY AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4375	3144023	KULWANT SINGH	AMITY AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4376	3176103	VINAY DUBEY	AMITY ECO INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4377	720787	SUNIL PIPALWA	AMITY ECO INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4378	730447	BALKISHAN SHARMA	AMITY ECO INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4379	411706	AJAY SALUJA	AMITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4380	893387	MANINDER BHASIN	AMITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4381	893407	HARVEEN BHASIN	AMITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4382	5192365	ANIL JANGRA	AMJ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2012PTC232254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4383	5192371	DEEPAK GOYAL	AMJ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2012PTC232254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4384	2889203	AVTAR SINGH	AMJOSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4385	2889215	AMREEK SINGH	AMJOSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4386	2400744	IGOR SUBBOTIN	AMKODOR INDIA JV PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC185845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4387	2998220	NIRAJ SHRESTHA	AMKODOR INDIA JV PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC185845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4388	554994	HIRANYA DHAR	AMKODOR INDIA JV PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC185845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4389	7782307	AMIT JHA	AMKODOR INDIA JV PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC185845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4390	3064102	ANIL RAWAT	AML RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4391	3142731	MANJU RAWAT	AML RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4392	1998624	TEJPAL JAI BHAGWAN	AMLESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4393	2540736	DEEPAK DWARKA PARSAD	AMLESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4394	2071783	MEENAKSHI MISHRA	AMMA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4395	2074613	DINESH MISHRA	AMMA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4396	2259830	ANIL VERMA	AMMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC092532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4397	285848	AMIT VERMA	AMMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC092532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4398	6759495	MANDEEP SINGLA	AMMA MILKARIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2011PTC043023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4399	6759514	SUSHIL KUMAR	AMMA MILKARIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2011PTC043023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4400	2939478	SUSHIL KUMAR	AMMT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4401	2950327	ANURAG SHRIVASTAV	AMMT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4402	1904511	YASHPAL WADHWA	AMMY'S MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC210672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4403	2914	RAJESH WADHWA	AMMY'S MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC210672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4404	1079357	PRAMOD MISRA	AMOCO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC103250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4405	14078	MOHINDER VERMA	AMOCO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC103250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4406	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	AMODAR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4407	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	AMODAR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4408	1133615	PUJA SAPRA	AMOLAK AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2006PTC157022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4409	1398671	USHA SAPRA	AMOLAK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55101DL2006PTC154815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4410	184087	GAUTAM SAPRA	AMOLAK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55101DL2006PTC154815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4411	2611939	VIPIN SHARMA	AMOLBHAVNA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4412	5155017	BRIJESH	AMOLBHAVNA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4413	5119589	AMAN KHURANA	AMORA INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC229574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4414	5127732	GAURAV ARORA	AMORA INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC229574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4415	5298262	BANDANA SRIVASTAVA	AMP STRIPES & PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2012PTC238314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4416	6489044	ABHISHEK KUMAR	AMP STRIPES & PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2012PTC238314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4417	2541117	ANUJ GUPTA	AMP TEA ROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492HR2011PTC041842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4418	2541124	MRIDU GUPTA	AMP TEA ROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492HR2011PTC041842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4419	3308944	LEELA ANTHONY	AMP TEA ROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492HR2011PTC041842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4420	760038	HARI SHARMA	AMPA BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4421	760087	NISHTHA SHARMA	AMPA BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4422	2137248	ANIL VERMA	AMPLE CARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2009PTC187164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4423	2140313	AMRIT SINGH	AMPLE CARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2009PTC187164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4424	1721992	BALKESHWA R KUNWAR	AMPLE COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4425	1722016	KAMAL SINGH	AMPLE COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4426	1674071	ATUL SHARMA	AMPLE MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4427	2248069	RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ	AMPLE MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4428	5111955	EFTHIMIOS KATSARELIS	AMPLE SOL ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC232084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4429	5111963	ALEXANDRO S KATSARELIS	AMPLE SOL ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC232084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4430	1607013	RAJAN SHARMA	AMPRII DESIGNER DIAMOND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2007PTC168668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4431	1765313	MALINI SHARMA	AMPRII DESIGNER DIAMOND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2007PTC168668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4432	2579167	ROHIT SHARMA	AMPY AUTOMATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC094961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4433	2672532	OM AGNIHOTRI	AMPY AUTOMATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC094961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4434	1176348	SHAKEEL LAL	AMQ AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC118930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4435	1337132	SYED ALI	AMQ AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC118930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4436	187041	ASHISH GUPTA	AMR INFRASTRUCTURES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4437	97865	RAM SONI	AMR INFRASTRUCTURES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4438	2569547	NIRMAL BANSAL	AMR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2001PTC112975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4439	2768127	MANISH BANSAL	AMR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2001PTC112975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4440	792576	ASHISH BANSAL	AMR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2001PTC112975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4441	792585	RAMESH BANSAL	AMR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2001PTC112975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4442	2659051	SANTOSH KUMAR	AMR IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC183061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4443	2947249	JANESHWAR ASHOK	AMR IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC183061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4444	1715150	RAHUL SINGH	AMR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4445	2001296	MADHAVI KUMARI	AMR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4446	2132955	MAHENDER SETHI	AMRAPALI GREEN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4447	2132958	PRADEEP SETHI	AMRAPALI GREEN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4448	2904024	UMESH SETHI	AMRAUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4449	421413	RAVINDER KOHLI	AMRAUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4450	300050	ANIL RANA	AMREV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4451	300089	SUNIL RANA	AMREV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4452	2740078	SNIGDHA SINHA	AMREX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4453	375612	SOMESH SINHA	AMREX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4454	2095458	ELIZABETH JOSEPH	AMREX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4455	360999	SNEHESH SINHA	AMREX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4456	375612	SOMESH SINHA	AMREX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4457	3505992	IQBAL SINGH	AMRINDRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4458	3506019	RASHMEET KAUR	AMRINDRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4459	1553150	KULDEEP KAUR	AMRIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC076283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4460	1666765	GURSHARAN SINGH	AMRIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC076283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4461	1121385	KISHAN LAL	AMRIT LUXMI SERVICES PVT LTD	U51909DL1988PTC031539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4462	1121509	DEEPAK ARORA	AMRIT LUXMI SERVICES PVT LTD	U51909DL1988PTC031539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4463	2765655	KESHAV KUMAR	AMRIT MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4464	2765658	SANGEETA CHUDHRAY	AMRIT MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4465	186703	SHEELA DEVI	AMRIT TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL2002PTC116793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4466	186724	SOHAN KAUSHIK	AMRIT TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL2002PTC116793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4467	2516662	ANIL BASOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4468	2517971	SATPAL FOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4469	2589246	SUNIL BASOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4470	2598317	ARCHANA BASOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4471	2943733	ANEETA PESHIN	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4472	3604312	CHITWAN SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4473	3604342	ARPAN SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4474	381392	JAGJEET SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4475	381422	RAJDEEP SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4476	3546779	GAURAV SAXENA	AMRITA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC231766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4477	5184282	YADUNATH GHIMIRE	AMRITA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC231766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4478	2435790	DHIRAJ KUMAR	AMRITDHARA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4479	2435793	BANSHI LAL	AMRITDHARA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4480	2802341	SHIV KUMAR	AMRITDHARA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4481	2915378	MAHENDER KUMAR	AMRITDHARA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4482	2435790	DHIRAJ KUMAR	AMRITDHARA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4483	2435793	BANSHI LAL	AMRITDHARA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4484	2435793	BANSHI LAL	AMRITDHARA REAL ESTATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4485	2802341	SHIV KUMAR	AMRITDHARA REAL ESTATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4486	5132104	MANGAT	AMRITDHARA REAL ESTATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4487	2280602	RANBIR SINGH	AMRITGANGA AGRO POWERTECH LIMITED	U01111DL2011PLC218273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4488	2856741	LAKSHMAN SAW	AMRITGANGA AGRO POWERTECH LIMITED	U01111DL2011PLC218273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4489	3142703	REKHA DEVI	AMRITGANGA AGRO POWERTECH LIMITED	U01111DL2011PLC218273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4490	2969297	HIRA PRASAD	AMRO CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100HR2010PTC041347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4491	2969311	AMAR PRASAD	AMRO CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100HR2010PTC041347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4492	7795153	KRISHNA KUMAR	AMRO CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100HR2010PTC041347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4493	2840548	AMIT SHARMA	AMRO VOYAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4494	2872012	ROHIT SHARMA	AMRO VOYAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4495	656929	SURESH SETH	AMROKAMA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4496	657078	KAMLA SETH	AMROKAMA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4497	633189	AJIT SINGH	AMRUTHA WATER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4498	636895	SAVITA SINGH	AMRUTHA WATER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4499	934553	AJAY SHARMA	AMRY TRADING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4500	970988	SURESH KASOTYA	AMRY TRADING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4501	1096242	SHASHI GOEL	AMS AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51808DL1993PTC053385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4502	524247	SEEMA GOEL	AMS AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51808DL1993PTC053385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4503	262311	TJANDERPER KASH RAMSINGH	AMS DISTRIBUTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2005PTC133002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4504	262434	RADIJINDERK UMAR KANHAI	AMS DISTRIBUTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2005PTC133002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4505	262311	TJANDERPER KASH RAMSINGH	AMS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32209DL2005PTC131935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4506	262434	RADIJINDERK UMAR KANHAI	AMS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32209DL2005PTC131935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4507	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	AMS POWERTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2004PTC127710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4508	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	AMS POWERTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2004PTC127710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4509	2829045	MUDIT JAIN	AMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4510	2829101	SHALU JAIN	AMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4511	637708	ANKIT JAIN	AMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4512	637743	ANIL JAIN	AMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4513	5216698	SUMIT AGGARWAL	AMSAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4514	5216712	PANKAJ SHARMA	AMSAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4515	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	AMSHA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4516	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	AMSHA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4517	2143734	RINKU BHATNAGAR	AMSR SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31909DL2003PLC119880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4518	840988	SHYAMAK SHANKAR	AMSR SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31909DL2003PLC119880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4519	841064	ANJANI KUMAR	AMSR SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31909DL2003PLC119880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4520	3510177	SHAHNAWA Z AHMAD	AMSURE SALES & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4521	3510187	SYED AHMAD	AMSURE SALES & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4522	756937	MARIAM ALI	AMSZ EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4523	756961	AMJAD ALI	AMSZ EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4524	139001	ASHISH PANDIT	AMTEK LABORATORIES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4525	157488	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	AMTEK LABORATORIES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4526	3456445	AMMAN KUMAR	AMTEK LABORATORIES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4527	47217	ARVIND DHAM	AMTEK LABORATORIES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4528	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	AMTEK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4529	1674100	ROOP PARCHHA	AMTEK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4530	3351991	BADRI KAR	AMTEK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4531	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	AMTEK TECHNOLOGIES AND SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4532	1674100	ROOP PARCHHA	AMTEK TECHNOLOGIES AND SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4533	1674331	KAPIL DEV	AMTEK TECHNOLOGIES AND SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4534	1409636	MAN NEGI	AMTEK TELEFILMS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4535	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	AMTEK TELEFILMS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4536	1674100	ROOP PARCHHA	AMTEK TELEFILMS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4537	1018825	NAVEEN JAIN	AMTIN PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL2004PLC131565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4538	3316373	KANCHAN JAIN	AMTIN PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL2004PLC131565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4539	638456	PUSHAP JAIN	AMTIN PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL2004PLC131565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4540	1766455	VIJAY KUMAR	AMTRACK FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4541	3572159	SHIJI KALAYIL	AMTRACK FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4542	162673	DEVINDER MALHOTRA	AMTRES OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4543	162682	KANIKA MALHOTRA	AMTRES OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4544	2300489	KUMAR SANJAY SAROJ	AMULET PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4545	2312317	RITU VERMA	AMULET PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4546	2314578	PANKAJ VERMA	AMULET PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4547	1985723	RAKESH PRASAD	AMV CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4548	6402972	USHA PRASAD	AMV CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4549	2521493	VANDANA SINHA	AMVITRAX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4550	2521513	AMAR SINHA	AMVITRAX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4551	3075708	CHANDRA DWIVEDI	AMYKA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4552	3075712	SURYA DWIVEDI	AMYKA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4553	2136651	SANAM HABIB	AMZAD HAIR & COLOR SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC180563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4554	2174602	AMJAD HABIB	AMZAD HAIR & COLOR SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC180563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4555	1509335	AMLAN BHATTACHA RJYA	AN BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4556	2274222	SUPARNA BHATTACHA RJYA	AN BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4557	2429079	DEEPIKA GUPTA	AN TRADEPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4558	2459453	AVINDER PAL KAHLON	AN TRADEPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4559	2224084	ANEESH SEKHRI	ANA MEDIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC181157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4560	2228981	VANDANA SEKHRI	ANA MEDIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC181157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4561	2222750	SUNIL SHARMA	ANA SEAIR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4562	3205855	SIMMI SHARMA	ANA SEAIR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4563	3290110	MAYANK GERA	ANAASKA SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4564	3290209	PIYUSH MOUDGIL	ANAASKA SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4565	3290322	ANKIT KATHURIA	ANAASKA SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4566	3374341	ASHISH PANDEY	ANABASIS INVESTMENTSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U65990DL2011PTC216267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4567	5146535	SUBODH PANDEY	ANABASIS INVESTMENTSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U65990DL2011PTC216267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4568	5146538	MANORMA KUMARI	ANABASIS INVESTMENTSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U65990DL2011PTC216267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4569	5163281	PANKAJ KUMAR	ANABHRA F5 SOFTWRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4570	5163292	SAURABH PATHAK	ANABHRA F5 SOFTWRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4571	3008353	VIPIN GHAI	ANADYAA FERROUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4572	3008459	MONICA GHAI	ANADYAA FERROUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4573	1844294	SANDEEP JAIN	ANAGH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2007PTC036835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4574	1958619	VANITA JAIN	ANAGH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2007PTC036835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4575	1088782	AMAR SHARMA	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4576	1128698	RAGHUBIR SHARMA	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4577	1737884	VINOD KHATTER	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4578	3035166	KAMLESH VASHISHT	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4579	2159886	SHASHANK KHARABANDA	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4580	2161574	AKSHAT MULLICK	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4581	2192647	AVINASH MULLICK	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4582	2192834	ABHA MULLICK	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4583	3096813	PUNITA MITTAL	ANALOGIC HARDWARE &SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4584	3109023	MANISH GOYAL	ANALOGIC HARDWARE &SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4585	2195519	PRAMOD PANDEY	ANALYTICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4586	2195547	ANITA PANDEY	ANALYTICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4587	3490118	VAIBHAV PUSHKARNA	ANALYTICAL QUALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4588	3490162	VJESH SHARMA	ANALYTICAL QUALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4589	3056701	MOHAMMA D ARIF	ANAM SANGAM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4590	3056721	SHABANA AHMED	ANAM SANGAM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4591	3262831	RAKESH TIWARI	ANAMEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2003PTC120438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4592	3262890	ANJANA DUBEY	ANAMEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2003PTC120438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4593	3338400	MANOJ SHARMA	ANAMIKA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4594	3339719	OM SHARMA	ANAMIKA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4595	1087981	AJAY DEO	ANAMYA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4596	2632572	ARUN TALWAR	ANAMYA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4597	2604134	VIJAY KUMAR	ANAMYAEE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4598	6565266	KIRAN BINDAL	ANAMYAEE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4599	2057099	YOGESH KUMAR	ANAND AUTO MOTIVE PAINT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC175173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4600	2057129	GULSHAN KUMAR	ANAND AUTO MOTIVE PAINT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC175173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4601	597012	SATISH BHATIA	ANAND BIO-TECH HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4602	597028	SANGEETA BHATIA	ANAND BIO-TECH HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4603	3554243	NEERAJ GUPTA	ANAND BIZMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4604	5267107	BRAHMA GUPTA	ANAND BIZMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4605	6819708	SATINDER SINGH	ANAND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC229557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4606	6820845	CHANDER SHEKHAR	ANAND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC229557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4607	1711904	RAJESH ANAND	ANAND DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC153026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4608	1712644	CHANDNI ANAND	ANAND DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC153026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4609	5268034	SRABONI PATI	ANAND GLASS & ALUMINIUM DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4610	5268041	SWARUP PATI	ANAND GLASS & ALUMINIUM DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4611	3166923	SANJAY JINDAL	ANAND GLOBAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC218903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4612	3494499	CHINMOY NANDI	ANAND GLOBAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC218903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4613	1093914	PARAMJIT SINGH	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4614	1094315	SANJAY NARULA	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4615	1289161	GURSHARAN SODHI	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4616	1399050	AMAR SINGH	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4617	744356	SAROJ VERMA	ANAND KIRAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52010DL2005PTC137504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4618	744523	KIRAN VERMA	ANAND KIRAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52010DL2005PTC137504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4619	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	ANAND LAKSHMAN STEEL SYNDICATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4620	2789095	ANIL SINGHAL	ANAND LAKSHMAN STEEL SYNDICATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4621	3193989	GAUTAM BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4622	3193990	KEWAL BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4623	5143181	GAGAN BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4624	6430310	SUBHASH BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4625	6430317	KANTA BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4626	1686381	VISHAV WALIA	ANAND MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4627	2590692	JAGJIT SINGH	ANAND MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4628	64509	TARUN ANAND	ANAND MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4629	2920712	ANAND DAVID	ANAND NATURE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC197307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4630	64509	TARUN ANAND	ANAND NATURE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC197307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4631	2160796	SAHJEEV TANDON	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4632	2160867	MADAN LAL	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4633	2164003	AMRIK SINGH	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4634	2164013	PARVESH KUMAR	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4635	2167185	DHARAM VEER	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4636	326126	ANITA ANAND	ANAND REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4637	336248	VIJENDER ANAND	ANAND REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4638	5240970	JOGINDER ANAND	ANAND SYNTHETICS LIMITED	U17200DL1972PTC006048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4639	5290339	JASBIR KAUR	ANAND SYNTHETICS LIMITED	U17200DL1972PTC006048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4640	5358882	MANMOHAN ANAND	ANAND SYNTHETICS LIMITED	U17200DL1972PTC006048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4641	2535998	YUDHISHTER MIGLANI	ANAND TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC038993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4642	2565598	HARNAM SINGH	ANAND TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC038993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4643	2591231	YASH PAL	ANAND TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC038993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4644	1686381	VISHAV WALIA	ANANDA MERCANTILE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4645	64509	TARUN ANAND	ANANDA MERCANTILE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4646	3253	ARVIND KHANNA	ANANDA URBAN SQUARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4647	392240	SUMIT ANAND	ANANDA URBAN SQUARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4648	3645642	RANI SHARMA	ANANDAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4649	7549480	ANIL KUMAR	ANANDAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4650	5198754	ALKA ANAND	ANANDAN DI HATTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4651	5198761	RAVI ANAND	ANANDAN DI HATTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4652	1588769	RANJAN KUMAR	ANANDCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4653	1588795	NEELAM KUMARI	ANANDCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4654	2720331	PUJA SAH	ANANDCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4655	5269900	OM SAH	ANANDCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4656	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ANANDDAI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4657	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	ANANDDAI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4658	2378955	SUMAN DEVI	ANANDITA MARKETING CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC185728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4659	2401281	DEEPAK KUMAR	ANANDITA MARKETING CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC185728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4660	3591079	AMITA	ANANDRAO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4661	378297	MEENA BANSAL	ANANT BUILD HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC115726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4662	378318	CHAMELI DEVI	ANANT BUILD HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC115726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4663	2379651	RAMKRISHN A PANDEY	ANANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC156139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4664	2453369	SATYENDRA TIWARI	ANANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC156139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4665	2546254	MANOJ KUMAR	ANANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC156139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4666	1888756	SATENDRA RAWAL	ANANT RAWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4667	2963220	AMIT RAWAL	ANANT RAWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4668	2610535	PREM RATAN	ANANT SHOPPERS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599HR2009PTC038962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4669	2616805	SURESH MORYA	ANANT SHOPPERS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599HR2009PTC038962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4670	1054698	ANUP SHARMA	ANANTA TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4671	1277602	RAJEEV SHARMA	ANANTA TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4672	2741542	SIDDHARTH THIND	ANANTARANG INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4673	2745305	SANGITA SINGH	ANANTARANG INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4674	5148983	ASHISH SAHDEV	ANANTAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC230293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4675	5148990	ASHWANI TYAGI	ANANTAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC230293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4676	6856309	VINOD KUMAR	ANANTAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC230293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4677	1133844	LATHA RAMAPRASAD	ANANTHAVIJAYA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4678	1751946	TARAK MEHTA	ANANTHAVIJAYA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4679	30171	RAMAPRASAD SITARAM	ANANTHAVIJAYA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4680	6768408	SHOBHA NATH	ANANTHAVIJAYA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4681	1868034	SIDHARTH GUPTA	ANANTSHREE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4682	1871363	REKHA GUPTA	ANANTSHREE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4683	3516370	KAVITA BARNWAL	ANANYA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC222001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4684	3516376	DHARMESH KUMAR	ANANYA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC222001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4685	2515944	SHASHI DUBEY	ANANYA SECURITY AND PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC187854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4686	2022592	AYSHA BEEVI NAVAS	ANATHAPURI DEVELOPERS & STRUCTURE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4687	2096325	SREEDHARAN MOHANAN NAIR	ANATHAPURI DEVELOPERS & STRUCTURE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4688	2137155	BHASKARAN AJITH	ANATHAPURI DEVELOPERS & STRUCTURE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4689	5125518	SHADMAN	ANAX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4690	5126588	SHAMA	ANAX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4691	2881430	SIMRAN KUMAR	ANAYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC197974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4692	2881432	TUSSHAR KUMAR	ANAYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC197974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4693	2938553	KARAN KUMAR	ANAYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC197974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4694	3096502	PROMILA NARULA	ANAYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4695	3096511	VIKAS NARULA	ANAYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4696	2881430	SIMRAN KUMAR	ANAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4697	2938116	ATUL MITTAL	ANAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4698	2938553	KARAN KUMAR	ANAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4699	2881430	SIMRAN KUMAR	ANAYA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4700	2938553	KARAN KUMAR	ANAYA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4701	5150265	RAJAT TOSHNIWAL	ANB EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC230628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4702	5150270	ROHITASHWA CHOUDHARY	ANB EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC230628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4703	3233221	RAJIV KUMAR	ANB TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC212078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4704	3233241	RAJIV KUMAR	ANB TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC212078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4705	1325722	AYUSH MEHRA	ANCHAL CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4706	6933331	MOHIT POTALIA	ANCHAL CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4707	102816	UMESH SHARMA	ANCHAL INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4708	1910474	SONIA GOYAL	ANCHAL INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4709	3009690	SURYA GOYAL	ANCHAL INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4710	55982	PUSHPA SINGHAL	ANCHAL INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4711	1066236	DHARAM SINGH	ANCHOR MARK BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC087934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4712	2431776	RAJEEV SHARMA	ANCHOR MARK BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC087934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4713	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	ANCIENT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4714	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	ANCIENT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4715	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	ANCIENT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4716	3051855	MANISH AGRAWAL	ANDAMAN - NICOBAR INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED.	U45209DL2007PLC167596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4717	401357	RAJEEV SHARMA	ANDAMAN - NICOBAR INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED.	U45209DL2007PLC167596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4718	7107922	JITENDRA AGRAWAL	ANDAMAN - NICOBAR INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED.	U45209DL2007PLC167596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4719	1761469	ANIL PATHANIA	ANDOC'S PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4720	5187	NEERAJ BADOLA	ANDOC'S PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4721	1783174	JITENDRA SINGH	ANDRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4722	2700342	ASHISH OBERAI	ANDRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4723	2700356	RAJ CHAUHAN	ANDRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4724	1293474	SUBHASH SHISHODIA	ANDRI URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC192371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4725	2700342	ASHISH OBERAI	ANDRI URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC192371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4726	1218063	DEEPAK ARORA	ANDROID IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4727	378544	RAJEEV BADOLA	ANDROID IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4728	5200457	AJAY NIRVAN	ANDRY TRANSLOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4729	5200460	DHANANJAY SINGH	ANDRY TRANSLOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4730	5200462	REENA SINGH	ANDRY TRANSLOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4731	5200466	YUVIKA SINGH	ANDRY TRANSLOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4732	2718741	KULVIR GAHLAWAT	ANDY BOYS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4733	2718758	NARENDRA SHEORAN	ANDY BOYS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4734	2780226	TEJ DALAL	ANDY BOYS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4735	1557598	DEVESH SHARMA	ANEV INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4736	2116221	ANIL SHARMA	ANEV INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4737	2108650	KARAN ANEJA	ANEJA PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC178615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4738	2108685	OM ANEJA	ANEJA PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC178615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4739	2108724	SUDERSHAN ANEJA	ANEJA PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC178615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4740	1706402	SATISH ANEJA	ANEJA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4741	528125	MOHIT ANEJA	ANEJA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4742	1692024	ANOOP SAINI	ANEW ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC167681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4743	1692043	VIJAY KUMAR	ANEW ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC167681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4744	2625241	SIDDHARTH KASHYAP	ANEXES AGRO AND POULTRY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01222DL2012PTC229959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4745	5141117	MAYUR JAIN	ANEXES AGRO AND POULTRY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01222DL2012PTC229959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4746	1924967	SURENDRA GUPTA	ANG AFFORDABLE HOUSING DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2012PTC236869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4747	3452990	BALJEET SANGH	ANG AFFORDABLE HOUSING DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2012PTC236869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4748	3494875	ASHU GOSAIN	ANG GROWTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4749	3494895	NIRMAL SIDHU	ANG GROWTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4750	3494898	GOPAL GUPTA	ANG GROWTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4751	1197344	OM SHARMA	ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L51909DL1991PLC045084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4752	332949	PREMJIT CHADHA	ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L51909DL1991PLC045084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4753	3422741	NIDHI SINGH	ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L51909DL1991PLC045084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4754	6713791	AZAD GUPTA	ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L51909DL1991PLC045084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4755	1924967	SURENDRA GUPTA	ANG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC200959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4756	3452990	BALJEET SANGH	ANG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC200959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4757	3248972	PRADEEP SHARMA	ANGAD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4758	3596520	PUSHPA SHARMA	ANGAD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4759	2208332	APARNA DUBEY	ANGAD SECURITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4760	2979352	MANISH MISHRA	ANGAD SECURITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4761	2342017	MAYANK SETHI	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4762	251348	SANDEEP MALIK	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4763	351528	CHANDER SETHI	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4764	351596	SEEMA SETHI	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4765	447861	PARVEEN KUMAR	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4766	7313649	AMIT KALRA	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4767	7313652	MANOJ AGGARWAL	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4768	7313657	PREM KALRA	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4769	7313658	ATUL KUMAR	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4770	7314458	KAPIL MAGAN	ANGEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4771	1047801	MANOJ SINGLA	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4772	1065138	SANT VASHISTH	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4773	1065355	BALWANT VASHISTH	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4774	1065538	KAMLESH VASHISHT	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4775	2450720	HUKAM AGGARWAL	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4776	2623684	MOHAN GURUNG	ANGEL DESTINATION TOUR AND TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4777	2623700	GAJENDRA DHAKAL	ANGEL DESTINATION TOUR AND TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4778	3286899	VIVEK DWIVEDI	ANGEL ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC214872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4779	3334710	NEELAM RANI	ANGEL ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC214872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4780	3458634	REENA UPADHYAY	ANGEL ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC214872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4781	6365969	SUMEET SINHA	ANGEL ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC214872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4782	5221402	SUSHIL	ANGEL POWER RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4783	5221444	PRIYANKA TANWAR	ANGEL POWER RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4784	3643613	ASHWANI OBEROI	ANGEL PRO-REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC227700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4785	3643615	SAGUNA NARANG	ANGEL PRO-REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC227700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4786	3032893	GAJENDRA SINGH	ANGEL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4787	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	ANGEL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4788	3513607	TARUNA CHADHA	ANGEL TOURIST HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC219700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4789	3513617	JITENDER CHADHA	ANGEL TOURIST HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC219700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4790	1823173	JOBY MAMMAN	ANGELA CNC AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923HR2006PTC036442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4791	1823192	SOYA JOSEPH	ANGELA CNC AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923HR2006PTC036442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4792	6960416	SANJAY	ANGELIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL1992PTC047539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4793	7618930	RAJAKUMAR	ANGELIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL1992PTC047539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4794	2446273	PRADEEP SAXENA	ANGELO BROTHERSS COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED.	U27106DL2000PLC108381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4795	2459484	DINESH CHANDRA	ANGELO BROTHERSS COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED.	U27106DL2000PLC108381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4796	3268341	RAJESH DUTTA	ANGELO BROTHERSS COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED.	U27106DL2000PLC108381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4797	691058	VIRENDER SINGH	ANGELO LIGHTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4798	5323842	ANGELINA MASHI	ANGELOM MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4799	5323843	EMMANUAL MASIH	ANGELOM MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4800	3553729	SATYAPRAKASH GUPTA	ANGELOUS COMPARATIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4801	3553738	ASHISH BHARTI	ANGELOUS COMPARATIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4802	5291982	PANKAJ VASHISTHA	ANGELS DAY OUT DAYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4803	5291989	POOJA VASHISTHA	ANGELS DAY OUT DAYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4804	5301151	RAJNI VASHISTH	ANGELS DAY OUT DAYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4805	2012816	ANKIT SULTANIA	ANGELS LIFE STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4806	2798705	SANGEETA SULTANIA	ANGELS LIFE STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4807	3427483	RAJNEESH SHARMA	ANGELS TOURS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4808	5330630	JRSHARMA	ANGELS TOURS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4809	2729066	RAMESH GUPTA	ANGIL COMPUTER ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30005DL2009PTC194856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4810	2729073	RAVI KUMAR	ANGIL COMPUTER ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30005DL2009PTC194856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4811	1894591	SURAJMAL DUBEY	ANGILL MEDICHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1983PTC017080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4812	6476679	NRUSINGHA MISHRA	ANGILL MEDICHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1983PTC017080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4813	2536310	ANAND SINGH	ANGLE ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4814	2537393	MAMTA SINGH	ANGLE ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4815	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	ANGLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4816	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	ANGLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4817	61810	RANDIP SINGH	ANGLICAN INDIAN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC186069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4818	690382	POOJA SINGH	ANGLICAN INDIAN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC186069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4819	2629806	MANOJ KUMAR	ANGLO MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4820	2629824	KAMLA RANI	ANGLO MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4821	2629831	KANTA HARBANS	ANGLO MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4822	449556	SANDEEP BHALLA	ANGLO-SAXON LAW OFFICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2002PTC116667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4823	451973	SHASHI KIRAN	ANGLO-SAXON LAW OFFICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2002PTC116667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4824	1751412	VIVEK LUTHER	ANGSTROM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4825	1751449	AKANKSHA LUTHER	ANGSTROM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4826	53625	JAGDISH LUTHER	ANGSTROM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4827	1677342	GAUTAM RAMCHAND ANI	ANGUS AND GRAPHERS PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC137850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4828	870261	ANUPAM JOSHI	ANGUS AND GRAPHERS PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC137850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4829	5306834	SAMVIL	ANGUS BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4830	6387075	RAJENDERSI NGH DAGAR	ANGUS BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4831	7244414	AFSAR ALI	ANGUS BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4832	1921802	DHARMEND RA KUMAR	ANHAD CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4833	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4834	1921802	DHARMEND RA KUMAR	ANHAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4835	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4836	1921802	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	ANHAD ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4837	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4838	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4839	2452138	GARIMA SINHA	ANHAD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4840	1921802	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	ANHAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC190052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4841	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC190052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4842	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4843	2452138	GARIMA SINHA	ANHAD MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4844	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4845	2452138	GARIMA SINHA	ANHAD POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4846	5164145	PRITPAL MALHOTRA	ANHAD TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2012PTC044858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4847	5164396	SURJIT KAUR	ANHAD TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2012PTC044858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4848	5164650	PARAMJIT JOLLY	ANHAD TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2012PTC044858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4849	6396903	JAGAN	ANHAD TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2012PTC044858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4850	2324496	ANITA KHANNA	ANI SHIVANG MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2010PTC041083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4851	3148964	SHIVANG KHANNA	ANI SHIVANG MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2010PTC041083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4852	3166983	ANKIT CHAUDHARI	ANICET EXIM & SALESSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4853	3213320	JATIN CHAUDHARI	ANICET EXIM & SALESSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4854	1514631	MAMTA YADAV	ANICURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC132440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4855	1546486	VIJAY SINGH	ANICURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC132440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4856	533720	ANSHU DUBEY	ANICURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC132440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4857	3128244	RAMESH KUMAR	ANIK MECHATRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500HR2010PTC041009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4858	6530046	SANTOSH SHARMA	ANIK MECHATRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500HR2010PTC041009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4859	540336	GEETA SINGLA	ANIKAIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1995PTC070160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4860	694420	NIRMAL SINGLA	ANIKAIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1995PTC070160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4861	694712	AMRISH SINGLA	ANIKAIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1995PTC070160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4862	1797565	MAYANK SINGHEE	ANIL ADS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4863	7346761	KAMELSH MANDAL	ANIL ADS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4864	3348600	ANIL SHRIVASTAVA	ANIL DISPLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4865	6995542	VISHAL SINGH	ANIL DISPLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4866	7032453	SUDHA SHRIVASTAVA	ANIL DISPLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4867	547241	ANIL GUPTA	ANIL KNITTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4868	547301	ASEEM GUPTA	ANIL KNITTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4869	1234689	RAJNI KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4870	888653	ANIL KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4871	889015	SUNITA KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4872	889070	SANJEEV KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4873	1735249	WARIS KHAN	ANIMA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC149227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4874	2826590	NIGHAT PRAVEEN	ANIMA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC149227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4875	2622241	VINIT JAIN	ANIMATED TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4876	4676	VUJAYA JAIN	ANIMATED TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4877	2622241	VINIT JAIN	ANIMATED TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC190837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4878	4676	VUJAYA JAIN	ANIMATED TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC190837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4879	3244258	RANVEER SINGH	ANIMESH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC210305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4880	3244429	MINAKSHI KUMARI	ANIMESH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC210305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4881	2006099	SHIV SINGH	ANIPRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4882	306006	ANIL KUMAR	ANIPRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4883	140613	RAJESH JAIN	ANIRAJ FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC127248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4884	204279	ANIL MITTAL	ANIRAJ FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC127248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4885	7007	ANIL SHARMA	ANIRAJ FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC127248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4886	5193957	KULBIR	ANIRAJ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4887	6426324	ANAND SAHAY	ANIRAJ LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U71290DL1996PTC082350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4888	6747696	SANGEETA SAHAY	ANIRAJ LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U71290DL1996PTC082350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4889	2729443	JORAWAR MANGAT	ANIRUDDH CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC193684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4890	2729454	RAJKUMAR DHADWAL	ANIRUDDH CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC193684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4891	139798	SATISH JULKA	ANIRVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4892	139844	AMARDEEP JULKA	ANIRVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4893	1727238	BALDEV ARORA	ANIRVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4894	320868	BRIJ GUPTA	ANISH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194DL2009PTC193533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4895	3402869	VIVEK KUMAR	ANISH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194DL2009PTC193533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4896	603127	SUNANDA MEHTA	ANISHA TOURS AND TRAVELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4897	607062	BINDIYA MEHTA	ANISHA TOURS AND TRAVELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4898	2298554	ANKUSH DHAWAN	ANISHKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2009PTC186905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4899	2298582	VEENA DHAWAN	ANISHKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2009PTC186905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4900	2298602	KASHMIRI DHAWAN	ANISHKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2009PTC186905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4901	2925971	BASANT MISHRA	ANISK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC215253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4902	301921	RAHUL RASTOGI	ANISK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC215253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4903	5185638	VISHAL SOOD	ANISK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC215253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4904	1278455	SUNIL SAWHNEY	ANISUN POWER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1988PTC032229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4905	1288821	DINA SAWHNEY	ANISUN POWER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1988PTC032229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4906	489830	CYRIL BROWN	ANITA AND ANGEL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC122834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4907	489845	PRALHAD INGLE	ANITA AND ANGEL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC122834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4908	527661	BHAGWAN SINGH	ANITA AND ANGEL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC122834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4909	1163514	SURINDER LAMBA	ANITA DIECASTING COPVT LTD	U74899DL1973PTC006806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4910	1321179	PUSHPA LAMBA	ANITA DIECASTING COPVT LTD	U74899DL1973PTC006806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4911	831485	SUSHIL LAMBA	ANITA DIECASTING COPVT LTD	U74899DL1973PTC006806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4912	2562541	SHRAY GUPTA	ANITA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC189297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4913	2562547	RAKESH GUPTA	ANITA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC189297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4914	2606198	ANITA GAUTAM	ANITA HI TECH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC201419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4915	2606217	ANENNYA GAUTAM	ANITA HI TECH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC201419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4916	6810593	RAJAN ARORA	ANITA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4917	7293612	PARVESH JAIN	ANITA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4918	1554622	NARESH BATRA	ANITA LERCHE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC212660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4919	3111968	LALITHA SHANMUGAM	ANITA LERCHE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC212660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4920	3310759	ANITA LERCHE	ANITA LERCHE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC212660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4921	1943570	DINESH PANDEY	ANJ FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC174086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4922	2995273	RAJEEV KUMAR	ANJ FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC174086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4923	1159488	KIRAN KUMARI	ANJALI COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC142064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4924	586754	SUBHASH KUMAR	ANJALI COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC142064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4925	784868	RAJEEV KUMAR	ANJALI COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC142064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4926	3613807	SEEMA	ANJALI PLOTS & SLOTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC227183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4927	3618099	ANIL KUMAR	ANJALI PLOTS & SLOTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC227183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4928	3280083	RAM YADAV	ANJALIKA INFORMATION SYSTEM AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4929	5123684	RANENDRA CHAKRABORTY	ANJALIKA INFORMATION SYSTEM ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4930	4308	ASHA ARORA	ANJANA AYURVEDIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15544DL1997PTC086393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4931	4324	PARVEEN VIJH	ANJANA AYURVEDIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15544DL1997PTC086393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4932	4516	BHARAT PURI	ANJANA AYURVEDIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15544DL1997PTC086393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4933	3340971	PARUL CHAUHAN	ANJANI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4934	3342206	ANJANI SINGH	ANJANI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4935	2682526	RANDHIR RAY	ANJANI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4936	2700921	ANJANI SINGH	ANJANI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4937	1254167	CHUNI LAL	ANJLEENA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4938	1332937	ROHIT GAWRI	ANJLEENA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4939	1194777	LALIT MOHAN	ANJNEY LOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1993PTC055047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4940	1194826	SONA GOYAL	ANJNEY LOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1993PTC055047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4941	5156032	RAVI KUMAR	ANJNEY PROPERTIES &CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC044771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4942	5156111	DEVENDER SINGH	ANJNEY PROPERTIES &CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC044771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4943	5156136	RAKESH KUMAR	ANJNEY PROPERTIES &CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC044771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4944	3077904	ASIF HUSAIN	ANJUM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4945	3077909	SAMINA ANJUM	ANJUM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4946	2162728	SHAHEED AHMAD	ANJUMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4947	2162842	RASHID AHMED	ANJUMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4948	285688	SANJEEV NAYYAR	ANJUSHA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4949	285693	USHA NAYYAR	ANJUSHA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4950	2427189	HARDIP PAL	ANKH DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2007PTC162339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4951	2451263	HARPREET KOHLI	ANKH DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2007PTC162339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4952	2626988	RAJESH PANDEY	ANKH DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2007PTC162339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4953	82645	ANOOP GUPTA	ANKIT AUTOMOBILES PVT. LTD.	U50300HR1996PTC033237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4954	93408	NILIMA GUPTA	ANKIT AUTOMOBILES PVT. LTD.	U50300HR1996PTC033237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4955	3257259	JAYESH SHARMA	ANKIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4956	3257280	ANJALI SHARMA	ANKIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4957	6490973	SANDEEP	ANKIT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4958	6492410	ANAND SHARMA	ANKIT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4959	1634932	VIJAY GUPTA	ANKIT POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC082601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4960	1634936	SUDESH GUPTA	ANKIT POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC082601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4961	5120198	BASHISHT TIWARI	ANKIT PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2011PTC228897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4962	7497285	MONIKA	ANKIT PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2011PTC228897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4963	1391713	SOM CHANDNA	ANKIT SPINNERS PRIVATE LTD.	U18109DL1987PTC029048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4964	2602916	ANITA CHANDNA	ANKIT SPINNERS PRIVATE LTD.	U18109DL1987PTC029048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4965	1070832	PARAMJIT HAMPAL	ANKUR ACADEMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4966	1071273	MONICA SINGH	ANKUR ACADEMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4967	315460	SWARANJIT JASPAL	ANKUR ACADEMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4968	1299235	PREETI PUJARA	ANKUR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4969	1434159	ISHWAR PUJARA	ANKUR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4970	1217062	SHALINI DHANDA	ANKUR SERVICES AND GROWTH FUND LIMITED	U65993DL1989PLC034479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4971	2014539	SADHNA BHARADWAJ	ANKUR SERVICES AND GROWTH FUND LIMITED	U65993DL1989PLC034479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4972	2046022	SUBHAG JAIN	ANKUR SERVICES AND GROWTH FUND LIMITED	U65993DL1989PLC034479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4973	1022731	RAJESS	ANKUR SNAPPLE FOOD PROCESSING LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC128582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4974	3629848	RAJ KUMAR	ANKUR SNAPPLE FOOD PROCESSING LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC128582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4975	431462	AARTI KAPOOR	ANKUR SNAPPLE FOOD PROCESSING LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC128582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4976	197579	GOPAL GUPTA	ANKUSH AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4977	524924	SHANKER LAL	ANKUSH AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4978	1117020	RAJESH BANSAL	ANKUSH AYURVEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1995PTC067023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4979	970033	DEEPAK GUPTA	ANKUSH AYURVEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1995PTC067023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4980	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	ANKUSH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC097492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4981	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	ANKUSH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC097492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4982	1394329	PUSHPA CHAUHAN	ANKUSH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4983	1862252	PRATAP CHAUHAN	ANKUSH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4984	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	ANKUSH PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4985	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	ANKUSH PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4986	3215085	SHILPA GOEL	ANLASS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4987	3216287	RAJESH GUPTA	ANLASS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4988	2034626	KAILASH MITTAL	ANM INFRA PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC236444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4989	6386046	RICHA GUPTA	ANM INFRA PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC236444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4990	479453	NARESH AGGARWAL	A-N-M PRINTING AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC100899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4991	479498	ANIL AGGARWAL	A-N-M PRINTING AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC100899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4992	480177	MADAN AGGARWAL	A-N-M PRINTING AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC100899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4993	1181693	MOMINA BEGUM	ANMOL CAR CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC118079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4994	694298	NISAR ALI	ANMOL CAR CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC118079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4995	2539204	ANMOL SETIA	ANMOL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4996	5123024	VICKY SETIA	ANMOL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4997	2597500	PHIRE SINGH	ANMOL JEEVAN INFOMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4998	2597506	BIJENDRA SINGH	ANMOL JEEVAN INFOMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
4999	5351179	LOKESH KUMAR	ANMOL SOLUTION FOR HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5000	6561664	SACHIN KUMAR	ANMOL SOLUTION FOR HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5001	3409982	RAMESH MAINI	ANMOL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5002	494116	SUDHIR GULATI	ANMOL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5003	2152718	SHASHANK DAYAL	ANMOL GIFTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5004	2685073	PRIYANKA ARORA	ANMOL GIFTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5005	682733	APOORVA D SOUZA	ANN ENTERTAINMENT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2002PTC117980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5006	682763	NEVILLE D SOUZA	ANN ENTERTAINMENT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2002PTC117980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5007	1380890	GOPAL KRISHNA	ANN PRASH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2005PTC039146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5008	935888	SHASHI SHARMA	ANN PRASH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2005PTC039146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5009	1154037	ASHIMA PURI	ANNANT ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5010	1601198	RAJ PURI	ANNANT ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5011	1751191	ASHOK PURI	ANNANT ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5012	2219350	BIPIN GUPTA	ANNAPURNA COMMUNICATIONS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL1995PLC065886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5013	109254	GIRDHARI CHAWLA	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5014	127106	SHASHI CHAWLA	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5015	1906529	SUSHIL GABA	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5016	2841854	MANMOHAN SINGH	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5017	2841874	RUBINDER KAUR	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5018	2890998	AJAY KUMAR	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5019	965165	RAJESH BABBAR	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5020	2318596	BHAWANA PANDEY	ANNAPURNA LUNA PIZZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC183429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5021	62624	SHASHI SHARMA	ANNAPURNA LUNA PIZZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC183429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5022	2487365	KARAMBIR SINGH	ANNAPURNA MULTITRADE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5023	2509352	SUMITRA DHAN	ANNAPURNA MULTITRADE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5024	3073334	VINOD GUPTA	ANNAPURNA WHITE HERBAL FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U01111HR2010PTC041771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5025	3073351	RAJWATI GUPTA	ANNAPURNA WHITE HERBAL FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U01111HR2010PTC041771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5026	1134063	PRABHA AGRAWAL	ANNEE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5027	2252822	ANUJA RANI	ANNEE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5028	2014667	SACHIN TYAGI	ANNEX AQUA & IMETALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5029	2912324	TARUN KUMAR	ANNEX AQUA & IMETALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5030	1050751	SANJAY YADAV	ANNEX FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5031	3177303	YASH BAHL	ANNEX FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5032	6507452	ANIL KUMAR	ANNI SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1998PTC092190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5033	6514764	DINESH SINGH	ANNI SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1998PTC092190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5034	1220405	RAHUL SAHGAL	ANNIK SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC107489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5035	865414	MONA SAHGAL	ANNIK SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC107489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5036	1404985	VIKAS KUMAR	ANNIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1994PTC058929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5037	27731	KULJEET KOCHAR	ANNIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1994PTC058929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5038	3096376	DEEPINDER SINGH	ANNIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1994PTC058929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5039	988436	SANJEEV BHAGIRATH	ANNPURNA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC100124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5040	988468	ANITA BHAGIRATH	ANNPURNA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC100124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5041	3425937	MANJEET ISHWER	ANNSHAARYA DEVELOPRPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC216035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5042	3430537	MAMTA PRAKASH	ANNSHAARYA DEVELOPRPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC216035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5043	2994456	RANJIT SHARMA	ANNU CHEMICALS FLUXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5044	2994469	DAMYANTI SHARMA	ANNU CHEMICALS FLUXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5045	3094417	NITIN SETHI	ANNU INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5046	3343268	MOHINDER SETHI	ANNU INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5047	1721562	ANURAG SHARMA	ANODE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2000PTC104329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5048	2334286	NITI AGARWAL	ANODE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2000PTC104329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5049	1885098	SOMVEER SINGH	ANOOP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5050	1885117	ANOOP HOODA	ANOOP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5051	154461	RAJ SINGH	ANOOPAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5052	2940396	MANJULATA KHANDLWAL	ANOOPAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5053	3637749	SURJEET SINGH	ANORAK WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5054	6417648	AJEET SINGH	ANORAK WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5055	2927488	AMBE GANESH	ANOVA INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC209704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5056	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	ANOVA INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC209704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5057	2477999	ANIL MATTA	ANR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5058	2478007	RAJAT SARIN	ANR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5059	1532916	AMARNATH SHARMA	ANR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5060	3158169	SACHIN SHARMA	ANR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5061	3158182	NEETU SHARMA	ANR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5062	3076518	AMAN ANEJA	ANR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5063	5324513	RAJAT MATTA	ANR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5064	3396333	VIKAS DHAWAN	ANR SQUARE GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5065	3398321	RAJAN KHANNA	ANR SQUARE GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5066	5160996	ASHOK	ANRAL REAL ESTATE & AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5067	5160998	LAL CHAUHAN	ANRAL REAL ESTATE & AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5068	5161027	RAM AVTAR	ANRAL REAL ESTATE & AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5069	6969930	MANOJ AGARWAL	ANROB CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5070	6969932	PINKI AGARWAL	ANROB CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5071	2195156	SAGUNA SINGH	ANS DEFENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5072	2681839	ANURAG SINGH	ANS DEFENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5073	2639743	VIJENDER BISHT	ANS ENVIRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC191806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5074	6520360	DEEPA BISHT	ANS ENVIRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC191806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5075	3566950	MADHU CHANDRAN	ANS E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5076	3566970	NEERAJ SINGH	ANS E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5077	1793185	JAGDISH KUMAR	ANS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5078	1913689	ASHA KUKREJA	ANS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5079	2200732	RAM PARKASH	ANS REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5080	3377317	HARI VASHISTA	ANS REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5081	1171747	ABHISHEK BANSAL	ANS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC204442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5082	2871101	ADITYA BANSAL	ANS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC204442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5083	1691667	SAHIL VERMA	ANSA ARUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5084	1718318	ANITA VERMA	ANSA ARUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5085	1718330	ARUN VERMA	ANSA ARUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5086	2055011	SANDEEP GUPTA	ANSA BRAKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2003PTC119611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5087	209306	SANGITA GUPTA	ANSA BRAKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2003PTC119611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5088	7870299	RAGHAV GUPTA	ANSA BRAKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2003PTC119611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5089	3277548	MOHD AHMED	ANSAR AND SONS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5090	3283867	VIVEK JHA	ANSAR AND SONS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5091	2241253	UROOJ ANSARI	ANSARI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5092	2264008	SAROSH ANSARI	ANSARI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5093	3618033	UMARUDDIN ANSARI	ANSARI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5094	3623281	AFSHAN ANJUM	ANSARI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5095	3566748	MAZID ALI	ANSARI FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2007ULT159281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5096	765708	DAVANDER KUMAR	ANSARI FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2007ULT159281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5097	3195224	VINESH YADAV	ANSARI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5098	3197897	MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	ANSARI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5099	3198014	MIDHUD SHAFIQUE	ANSARI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5100	1030246	DHARMENDER KUMAR	ANSH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC191365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5101	1167815	ANJU NAYYAR	ANSH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC191365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5102	2208906	ATUL MITTAL	ANSH BUILTRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5103	2212293	GITA MITTAL	ANSH BUILTRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5104	299616	VANDANA JAIN	ANSH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5105	615119	VISHESH JAIN	ANSH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5106	2302785	TISHENDER KUMAR	ANSH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC184177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5107	2302796	MONIKA TYAGI	ANSH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC184177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5108	2759141	JYOTSNA DHAR	ANSH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC196543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5109	2759147	ANSHUMAN PANDEY	ANSH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC196543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5110	2957385	PRABHAT SANGWAN	ANSH HOMELANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5111	2957561	SUDHIR KUMAR	ANSH HOMELANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5112	2983874	GAURAV SANGWAN	ANSH HOMELANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5113	2759141	JYOTSNA DHAR	ANSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5114	2759147	ANSHUMAN PANDEY	ANSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5115	451207	SUMER SEEMAR	ANSHA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5116	451267	PRAVESH CHOPRA	ANSHA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5117	2335254	PARVENDRA SINGH	ANSHIKA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5118	2335256	JITENDRA SINGH	ANSHIKA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5119	306236	SUMEET SHARMA	ANSHIKA TELECOM SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5120	586773	SHIV DUBEY	ANSHIKA TELECOM SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5121	982193	SAURABH AGARWAL	ANSHUL CORRUGATED BOXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC136343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5122	5279744	GEETA	ANSHUL SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC239511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5123	5279770	ANIL DAHIYA	ANSHUL SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC239511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5124	2381837	SAURABH CHAUHAN	ANSHUMAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2008PTC185044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5125	2381838	GAURAV CHAUHAN	ANSHUMAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2008PTC185044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5126	1174308	VIBHA PRASAD	ANSMITA OIL AND GASCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100HR2009PTC039802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5127	3074970	SMITA PRASAD	ANSMITA OIL AND GASCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100HR2009PTC039802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5128	3138276	SOMPAL SINGH	ANSO AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC212066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5129	3189859	ADITYA DUHAN	ANSO AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC212066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5130	5235214	ASHWINI PATRA	ANSTAR ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2012PTC233819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5131	5235223	SUKHJIT SODHI	ANSTAR ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2012PTC233819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5132	1862786	SANTOSH GOEL	ANSU ELECTROTECHNICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC033635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5133	499816	MUKESH GOEL	ANSU ELECTROTECHNICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC033635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5134	499844	SANJAY GOEL	ANSU ELECTROTECHNICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC033635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5135	1799313	SURESH GROVER	ANSUCHEM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5136	1801380	ANIL GROVER	ANSUCHEM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5137	1801402	ANJU GROVER	ANSUCHEM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5138	2313625	SUSHEELA YADAV	ANSUL PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5139	2313631	ANIL KUMAR	ANSUL PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5140	3191820	PRAMOD SHUKLA	ANSUN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5141	3191841	MUDIT SHUKLA	ANSUN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5142	360999	SNEHESH SINHA	ANTARYAMI BALAJI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC154901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5143	375612	SOMESH SINHA	ANTARYAMI BALAJI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC154901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5144	2954662	ASHOK KUMAR	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5145	2954723	SUNIL SINGLA	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5146	2954743	BHARAT BHUSHAN	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5147	2954841	RAVINDRA RAWAT	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5148	2398325	SAJAL SAROHI	ANTHEM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC038810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5149	2475238	AJENDRA CHAUHAN	ANTHEM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC038810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5150	2679555	KAVITA BALBIR SINGH	ANTIL CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5151	2679557	OMVEER SINGH	ANTIL CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5152	3363336	AWADHESH SINGH	ANTILLA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5153	6842769	KUMKUM	ANTILLA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5154	2354802	NEHA JAIN	ANTILLIA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2009PTC187328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5155	2354837	SUJOY BISWAS	ANTILLIA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2009PTC187328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5156	2731602	HARENDRA TIWARI	ANTIMATTER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5157	2731604	SHILPI RAI	ANTIMATTER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5158	325665	DINESH SONI	ANTIQUA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5159	325718	GAUTAM MARWAH	ANTIQUA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5160	2157748	ABHINAV RAGHUBANS I	ANTIQUA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5161	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	ANTIQUA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5162	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTA V	ANTIQUA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5163	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	ANTIQUA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5164	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	ANTRIKSH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5165	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	ANTRIKSH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5166	2807612	BIRENDER BIKRAM	ANTRIKSH INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5167	2807618	PRIYADARSH NI RAGHOBIR	ANTRIKSH INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5168	3525070	RAGHUBIR ATRI	ANTRIKSH INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5169	2807612	BIRENDER BIKRAM	ANTRIKSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5170	2807618	PRIYADARSH NI RAGHOBIR	ANTRIKSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5171	3525070	RAGHUBIR ATRI	ANTRIKSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5172	3531999	RAM PARKASH	ANTRIKSHA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5173	3532048	PRAVESH RAM	ANTRIKSHA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5174	1110909	MRIDULA TANDON	ANU MEDICAL LASER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5175	2780247	DEEPTI SHARMA	ANU MEDICAL LASER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5176	1050593	RATIKA GUPTA	ANU POLYPACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1997PTC084394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5177	1050619	GULSHAN KUMAR	ANU POLYPACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1997PTC084394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5178	3632447	VINOD KUMAR	ANU SHREYA CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1999PTC100829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5179	3636797	HARINDER DIXIT	ANU SHREYA CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1999PTC100829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5180	1315505	AMIT KUMAR	ANUBHAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5181	1699239	ANUBHAV BUDHWAR	ANUBHAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5182	792494	AMBUJ KUMAR	ANUBHAV PHARMA INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5183	963456	SMITA SINGH	ANUBHAV PHARMA INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5184	1439028	MANOJ SINGH	ANUBHAV RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5185	1644211	NISHA CHAUHAN	ANUBHAV RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5186	2994641	SANJAY SADH	ANUBHUTI APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC081464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5187	820569	VYAS SADH	ANUBHUTI APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC081464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5188	3601443	RAJ MITTAL	ANUDIP CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2011PTC044494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5189	3601448	ANURADHA MITTAL	ANUDIP CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2011PTC044494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5190	1319113	ALKA JAIN	ANUJ PAPER CONVERTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5191	1319289	MADHU JAIN	ANUJ PAPER CONVERTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5192	2371356	NATTHU KUSHWAHA	ANUJAY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5193	2371810	GAYAPRASA D KUSHWAHA	ANUJAY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5194	2842209	ANIL GUPTA	ANUJAY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5195	2842316	SAJNI GUPTA	ANUJAY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5196	1144636	JEEVANESH SEKHRI	ANUKOOL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5197	20611	PREM RISHI	ANUKOOL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5198	1579270	SAROJ CHAUBEY	ANUKREETI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5199	1681199	DHIRENDRA CHAUBEY	ANUKREETI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5200	2248262	MALAYA BEHERA	ANUNA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5201	3116288	SUJATA BARIK	ANUNA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5202	3141344	BALAKRISHN A MAHAPATRA	ANUNA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5203	1145657	ANOOP GUPTA	ANUPAM GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1999PTC098267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5204	1308035	SUNITA GUPTA	ANUPAM GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1999PTC098267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5205	5146828	BHARTI GOEL	ANUPAM POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC233655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5206	5146879	ANUPAM GOEL	ANUPAM POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC233655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5207	5150955	ASHOK KUMAR	ANUPAM POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC233655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5208	787717	SHREY LUTHRA	ANUPAM SUITINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17294DL1996PTC078014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5209	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	ANUPAM SUITINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17294DL1996PTC078014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5210	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	ANUPAM SUITINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17294DL1996PTC078014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5211	787717	SHREY LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5212	787727	KSHITIJ LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5213	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5214	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5215	2055478	RAKESH MISHRA	ANUPAMA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL1996PTC076122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5216	3192712	RAM JOSHI	ANUPAMA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL1996PTC076122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5217	1363896	ANUPAMA MALIK	ANUPAMA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2007PTC166530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5218	1364112	NEERAJ MALIK	ANUPAMA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2007PTC166530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5219	3610418	SANJEEV KUMAR	ANURADHA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5220	3610420	ANURADHA KAPOOR	ANURADHA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5221	175815	AMIT SINGH	ANURAG ALLOYS AND DIECAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109HR2004PTC035347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5222	175851	SURYA SINGH	ANURAG ALLOYS AND DIECAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109HR2004PTC035347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5223	1331451	PROMILA NANDA	ANURAG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1989PTC037252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5224	1342119	RAVINDER NANDA	ANURAG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1989PTC037252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5225	447019	ATUL GULATI	ANURAG DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5226	447196	OM GULATI	ANURAG DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5227	175815	AMIT SINGH	ANURAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC036875	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5228	175851	SURYA SINGH	ANURAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC036875	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5229	2651464	ANJILI SINGH	ANURAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC036875	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5230	1131152	OM GUPTA	ANURAG POLYMERS LIMITED	U19200DL1996PLC078625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5231	422147	MANOJ GARG	ANURAG POLYMERS LIMITED	U19200DL1996PLC078625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5232	422304	BRIJ GUPTA	ANURAG POLYMERS LIMITED	U19200DL1996PLC078625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5233	447768	RAJ RANI	ANURAG POLYMERS LIMITED	U19200DL1996PLC078625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5234	6512737	GAURAV GUPTA	ANURAG POLYMERS LIMITED	U19200DL1996PLC078625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5235	919980	DARSHAN DEVI	ANURAG POLYMERS LIMITED	U19200DL1996PLC078625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5236	2411664	ANURAG JAIN	ANURAG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5237	3094361	AMAN JAIN	ANURAG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5238	175815	AMIT SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5239	175851	SURYA SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5240	2651462	ANURAG SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5241	2651464	ANJILI SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5242	1231055	RAM BHAGAT CHOKHANI	ANURAG VINYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1987PTC029436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5243	1231098	ANKUR CHOKHANI	ANURAG VINYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1987PTC029436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5244	2912362	RAJENDER KUMAR KASWAN	ANURAJ BUILDVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC044801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5245	2912431	ANAND SHARMA	ANURAJ BUILDVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC044801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5246	5158568	RAJINDER SINGH	ANURAJ BUILDVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC044801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5247	2177966	ANUPAMA JHA	ANURAJ TECH-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5248	2177976	RAJIV RANJAN	ANURAJ TECH-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5249	2849734	SANJIVKUMAR RATHOD	ANUSAYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5250	5242019	SHALINI RATHOD	ANUSAYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5251	1821859	SURESH PRASAD	ANUSH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5252	2352521	NAMRITA CHANDRA	ANUSH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5253	1421933	NEHA JAIN	ANUSHA AIRCOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC198510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5254	1451259	ALOK JAIN	ANUSHA AIRCOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC198510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5255	1800770	TARUN JAIN	ANUSHA AIRCOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC198510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5256	2922089	PARUL JAIN	ANUSHA AIRCOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC198510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5257	3534371	ANUBHAV ANUSHA	ANUSHA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC220118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5258	998612	SHAILJA GUPTA	ANUSHA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC220118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5259	3381047	MRIDUL GUPTA	ANUSHA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5260	3391608	USHA GUPTA	ANUSHA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5261	2777842	AFTAB ALAM	ANUSHKA CARGO AND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5262	2781621	SUBODH KUMAR	ANUSHKA CARGO AND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5263	2472115	TARUN KAILA	ANUSHKA FASHION WEAR PVT LTD	U18101DL2005PTC143207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5264	396514	SAPNA SARIN	ANUSHKA FASHION WEAR PVT LTD	U18101DL2005PTC143207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5265	396491	SUSHANT SARIN	ANUSHKA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5266	396514	SAPNA SARIN	ANUSHKA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5267	5101512	ANUJ KUMAR	ANUVIJAY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5268	5101524	RAKESH SHARMA	ANUVIJAY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5269	2928559	CHANDAN MADAAN	ANV PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2012PTC232941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5270	5217756	RICHA MADAN	ANV PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2012PTC232941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5271	5356116	BHAWNA BANSAL	ANVB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5272	6972824	PANKAJ GOEL	ANVB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5273	6972825	SUKHDEV SINGH	ANVB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5274	1423828	MANOJKUMAR KUCHERIA	ANVI CHEME IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5275	1643180	NAWRTNAMAL KUCHERIA	ANVI CHEME IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5276	1791604	VIKRAM CHADDA	ANVIS CELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5277	1791630	SNEHA CHADDA	ANVIS CELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5278	2138120	NAVIN PATRO	ANVITA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5279	2138134	BHAVANI VYSYARAJU	ANVITA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5280	2569316	ASHISH NAMDEO	ANWESHA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5281	2608550	SWATI NAMDEO	ANWESHA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5282	1068492	YOGESH DESHWAL	ANY TEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5283	1068572	NEELAM DESHWAL	ANY TEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5284	830635	HIMANSHU DESWAL	ANY TEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5285	5172085	BAJRANG SHARMA	ANY TIME PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC044895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5286	5172111	SOMBIR SHEORAN	ANY TIME PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC044895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5287	2158574	MAKHAN DHAR	ANYTIMELOAN COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5288	2488269	KULDEEP DHAR	ANYTIMELOAN COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5289	2488295	ANUPA DHAR	ANYTIMELOAN COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5290	5144025	SACHIN ARYA	ANZEL ONLINE SHOPEEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5291	5267040	KUNAL	ANZEL ONLINE SHOPEEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5292	3272574	RACHEL JOHN	AOFC CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5293	7199238	JOYCE KOSHY	AOFC CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5294	1710827	ANIRUDH BANARJEE	AOKANG INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51217DL2007PTC167243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5295	2111763	PARVEEN KUMAR	AOKANG INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51217DL2007PTC167243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5296	2731034	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	A-ONE CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226DL1996PTC078474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5297	487199	SANTOSH OBEROI	A-ONE CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226DL1996PTC078474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5298	5235200	VIJAY KUMAR	A-ONE CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226DL1996PTC078474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5299	3389365	PREM KUMAR	AONE FINE AGRO & ALLIED LIMITED	U01111HR2011PLC042039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5300	3389388	NETRAPAL CHAUHAN	AONE FINE AGRO & ALLIED LIMITED	U01111HR2011PLC042039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5301	6806990	MOHMAD AARIF	AONE FINE AGRO & ALLIED LIMITED	U01111HR2011PLC042039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5302	2736879	RENNY DEVASSIA	AONE FLOORING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC217433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5303	3557794	JAISON JOSEPH	AONE FLOORING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC217433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5304	6724649	NARAYANAN KUMAR	AONE FLOORING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC217433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5305	1958393	POOJA CHOPRA	A-ONE GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5306	2142114	LALIT AGGARWAL	A-ONE GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5307	3581017	VED RAJ SINGH	AONE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5308	3599438	KULDEEP SINGH	AONE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5309	2058320	NIRMAL SINGH	A-ONE PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5310	2098332	RESHAM SINGH	A-ONE PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5311	2098334	SARVAN SINGH	A-ONE PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5312	2106308	RAKESH AGGARWAL	AONE POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2009PTC186406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5313	2139649	SUSHIL GUPTA	AONE POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2009PTC186406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5314	2661674	PARMINDER DUHAN	AP BUILD PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5315	5176961	SONIA DUHAN	AP BUILD PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5316	3118736	LAKSHMINA RASIMHAN SRINIVASAN	AP ESSEL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5317	3524604	SOM PAL SHARMA	AP ESSEL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5318	1595295	PARVIN MATHUR	AP INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5319	3056127	ANITA MATHUR	AP INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5320	3293092	ARCHANA SINHA	AP SHUBHAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5321	3293097	PRABHAT KUMAR	AP SHUBHAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5322	3246131	PRASHANT RAJANI	APA CONNECTORS & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5323	3246256	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	APA CONNECTORS & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5324	3246371	ABHAY DUBEY	APA CONNECTORS & TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5325	2580550	PRAMOD CHAUDHARY	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5326	2580557	AJEET NAGAR	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5327	2584802	ANUJ KUMAR	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5328	2596248	SURESH AHLUWALIA	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5329	2219002	HARWINDER SINGH	APA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5330	2219052	PAUL BOLA	APA Softech Private Limited	U72200DL2008PTC184323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5331	109668	USHA GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTS MANDI Private Limited	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5332	109699	GIAN GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTS MANDI Private Limited	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5333	109740	ASHISH GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTS MANDI Private Limited	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5334	109776	AMISH GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTS MANDI Private Limited	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5335	109797	MEETU GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTS MANDI Private Limited	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5336	109828	DIVYA GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTS MANDI Private Limited	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5337	2665586	RAJAT SHARMA	APAAR FOODS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15412DL1998PLC093806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5338	2665594	RAHUL GUPTA	APAAR FOODS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15412DL1998PLC093806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5339	772753	NITIN TONDON	APAAR FOODS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15412DL1998PLC093806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5340	3615312	MAHENDRA RAJPUT	APACE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC225306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5341	3615328	PRATIBHA YADAV	APACE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC225306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5342	3615349	ARUN YADAV	APACE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC225306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5343	993879	RAJEEV SAKHUJA	APAR ALLOYS Private Limited	U51420DL1997PTC090966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5344	993944	ASHA SAKHUJA	APAR ALLOYS Private Limited	U51420DL1997PTC090966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5345	5145074	APARNA BANERJEE	APARNA ARTEX LOUNGE Private Limited	U74994HR2012PTC044829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5346	5145084	ARUN SINHA	APARNA ARTEX LOUNGE Private Limited	U74994HR2012PTC044829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5347	196638	RAJENDRA MISHRA	APARNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5348	197065	MADHU MISHRA	APARNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5349	192759	NIVESH CHAUHAN	APD SERVICE EXPRESS Private Limited	U74120DL2012PTC240720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5350	5329039	DALIP	APD SERVICE EXPRESS Private Limited	U74120DL2012PTC240720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5351	1008718	CHAITANYA PRAKASH	APEKH PRABANDHAN Private Limited	U92141DL2002PTC115321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5352	1008735	RAKESH YOGI	APEKH PRABANDHAN Private Limited	U92141DL2002PTC115321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5353	2592936	BIJOYENDRA SANYAL	APERCUS TECHNOLOGIES Private Limited	U72900DL2009PTC190444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5354	2592959	NITESH PALIWAL	APERCUS TECHNOLOGIES Private Limited	U72900DL2009PTC190444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5355	2379885	YASMEEN ANSARI	APEX AIR CONDITIONING Private Limited	U31908DL2008PTC184905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5356	2379886	MUSTAQUE ANSARI	APEX AIR CONDITIONING Private Limited	U31908DL2008PTC184905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5357	3204045	KAPIL ROHATGI	APEX AUTOMOTIVE (INDIA) LIMITED	U50103DL1998PLC091474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5358	3466795	NANDA ADHIKARI	APEX AUTOMOTIVE (INDIA) LIMITED	U50103DL1998PLC091474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5359	3471518	YOGESH SAXENA	APEX AUTOMOTIVE (INDIA) LIMITED	U50103DL1998PLC091474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5360	1988560	BHARAT RAJPUROHIT	APEX COMPOSITE EQUIPMENTS Private Limited	U51909DL2008PTC175822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5361	2021135	VIKRAM RAJPUROHIT	APEX COMPOSITE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5362	1393304	VARUN YADAV	APEX COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5363	1393316	VINNY YADAV	APEX COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5364	1435904	NAVEEN	APEX COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5365	3102752	LAXMI SHARMA	APEX CONCRETE AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503HR2010PTC040831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5366	3102753	KAMAL SHARMA	APEX CONCRETE AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503HR2010PTC040831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5367	2662343	AMRIT VERMA	APEX CONTAINER LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC191600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5368	3346372	RAVINDER PRASAD	APEX CONTAINER LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC191600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5369	3520331	RASIKA NAGI	APEX CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC220592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5370	3531188	MANPREET SINGH	APEX CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC220592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5371	1315896	ARUN SHARMA	APEX COURTYARD HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5372	3157809	SURINDER WALIA	APEX COURTYARD HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5373	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	APEX ESERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC154772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5374	977717	RAJAT SONI	APEX ESERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC154772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5375	1779038	PARAMJEET SINGH	APEX FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1999PTC099893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5376	1815608	SARDUL SINGH	APEX FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1999PTC099893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5377	1819309	SURJIT SINGH	APEX FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1999PTC099893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5378	3510795	NEERAJ CHAUDHARY	APEX GOLD TRANSLOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC222106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5379	3556689	ANUJ PRAKASH	APEX GOLD TRANSLOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC222106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5380	1623835	DINESH KUMAR	APEX GUARDS FACILITIES MANAGEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75301DL2007PTC170248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5381	6595079	NIRMAL LATA	APEX GUARDS FACILITIES MANAGEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75301DL2007PTC170248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5382	3145736	MAIKO MIZUBAYASHI	APEX INDIA TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011FTC213150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5383	3145771	YUKI TAMAI	APEX INDIA TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011FTC213150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5384	3511147	HIROYA YOKOYAMA	APEX INDIA TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011FTC213150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5385	2091239	NEERAJ TYAGI	APEX INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5386	2854898	MANOJ KUMAR	APEX INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5387	2176293	ZAIBUN NISA	APEX LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20232DL2011PTC218565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5388	2248799	ZEBA URFI	APEX LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20232DL2011PTC218565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5389	2543275	MOHAMMAD IRFAN	APEX LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20232DL2011PTC218565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5390	1798605	SURESH CHAND	APEX MANPOWER SOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5391	1808045	PREM KAUSHIK	APEX MANPOWER SOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5392	2535684	SANJAY MISHRA	APEX OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5393	45723	VIJAY ARORA	APEX OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5394	3095767	ANNIE GHOSH	APEX SALESMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5395	3574326	AJAY GHOSH	APEX SALESMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5396	1702769	BRIJ SHARMA	APEX SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5397	1742273	KANTA ARYA	APEX SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5398	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	APEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5399	2834956	JASWANT SINGH	APEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5400	3594708	TAPAS KARMAKAR	APEX TECHNICAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5401	3594732	DHANANJOY BHATTACHARJEE	APEX TECHNICAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5402	3016569	BRAHAM PARKASH	APEX TELECOM MANAGEMENT SUPPORT AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC170376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5403	3016607	YASHISH KHULLAR	APEX TELECOM MANAGEMENT SUPPORT AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC170376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5404	2296466	ASHFAQ AHMAD	APEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5405	2296467	SABA FARHEEN	APEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5406	2296468	TARUNNUM BANO	APEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5407	2750171	HARI PANDEY	APEX WAREHOUSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5408	3275099	RAJ KUMAR	APEX WAREHOUSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5409	1200273	PUNAM AGGARWAL	APEXITY DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5410	1307441	PRAVEEN AGGARWAL	APEXITY DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5411	359556	NEELAM AGGARWAL	APEXITY DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5412	1045361	GAURAV AGARWAL	APG BROADCAST INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2005PTC138146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5413	1127939	POOJA AGARWAL	APG BROADCAST INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2005PTC138146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5414	1991443	PUNEET GUPTA	APG CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5415	2975855	AMIT GOEL	APG CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5416	1705211	AJAY GUPTA	APG FOOTWEAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5417	1705898	PANKAJ GUPTA	APG FOOTWEAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5418	2123570	PANKAJ GUPTA	APG LIVESTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5419	2979357	JYOTI GUPTA	APG LIVESTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5420	2240118	NIRMAL TAKSHAK	APIC CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5421	2254646	AJAY TAKSHAK	APIC CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5422	2978341	SHASHI BHUSHAN	APICAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5423	2978500	NARESH DHIMAN	APICAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5424	5174371	SHOAIB ALI	APICAL TECHNOLOGIESSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5425	5174373	MOHD KASHIF	APICAL TECHNOLOGIESSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5426	2154489	KHYODA APIK	APIK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5427	5302529	NAROMENLA	APIK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5428	2154489	KHYODA APIK	APIK TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5429	5302529	NAROMENLA	APIK TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5430	1317429	JYOTI ARORA	APJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5431	934151	RAJENDER TANEJA	APJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5432	934283	RITIKA TANEJA	APJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5433	940316	PRAVEEN ARORA	APJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5434	7157164	KAMAL KHANNA	APJ FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5435	90162	ARJUN THAPAR	APJ FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5436	3626035	NARAYANAS WAMY	APKAGEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC225557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5437	3626071	KALA NARAYANAS WAMY	APKAGEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC225557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5438	2598064	MOHIT SOOD	APMS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5439	2734933	ATUL PALL	APMS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5440	2636615	RITA SHUKLA	APN NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5441	2636616	PRATAP YADAV	APN NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5442	2636620	BHAVNA SHARMA	APN NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5443	6619978	ASHWANI SINGHAL	APNA AADHARSHILA REALTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5444	6733247	SATENDRA KUMAR	APNA AADHARSHILA REALTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5445	2381120	MANI SHANKAR	APNA BUSINESS MULTITRADE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5446	2381147	DEEPAK SETHI	APNA BUSINESS MULTITRADE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5447	2352485	ROHIT SHARMA	APNA GHAR APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC186024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5448	2352486	MANORAMA SHARMA	APNA GHAR APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC186024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5449	2057283	DHARAMVIR SINGH	APNA GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5450	2073673	PUSHPA SHARMA	APNA GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5451	2291349	RUPA DASH	APNA HEALTHNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5452	2395389	UPENDRA KAR	APNA HEALTHNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5453	1230235	ASHOK RUSTAGI	APNA INVESTHUB CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5454	2452399	AIKANT RUSTAGI	APNA INVESTHUB CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5455	605887	ISHWAR JHA	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5456	605907	MANOJ LAL	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5457	605936	SANJAY SINGH	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5458	605959	RAM SINGH	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5459	605974	RAMBHAJAN MUNDA	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5460	1569617	SHER SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5461	1569658	BHARAT SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5462	1569683	RAKESH KUMAR	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5463	1569735	JAGBIR SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5464	1569757	HARI BHARDWAJ	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5465	1569771	RAVINDER SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5466	2515944	SHASHI DUBEY	APNA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5467	5221487	DHARMPAL PRAJAPATI	APNA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5468	3612091	SATYA YADAV	APNA UNIQUE FARMING& BREEDING PRIVATELIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC043918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5469	3625321	RAM BABU	APNA UNIQUE FARMING& BREEDING PRIVATELIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC043918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5470	3625326	SURESH KUMAR	APNA UNIQUE FARMING& BREEDING PRIVATELIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC043918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5471	2717697	DAN SERFATY	APNACIRCLE INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5472	7223336	ARIEL MESSAS	APNACIRCLE INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5473	1295088	RITU CHOUDHARY	APNAGANG INTERNET SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5474	2074024	MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY	APNAGANG INTERNET SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5475	2793213	RAJUL TANDON	APNI BAI DOMESTIC SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5476	2793219	PIYUSH AGARWAL	APNI BAI DOMESTIC SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5477	2714829	LOKESH KUMAR	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5478	2714865	KRISHAN CHAND	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5479	2714903	SURENDER KHETARPAL	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5480	2734045	RAKESH KUMAR	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5481	460987	DAVINDER KUMAR	APOGEE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5482	461024	RAJEEV NIJHARA	APOGEE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5483	5147477	MICHAEL GREGORY	APOGEE PHYSICIANS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2012PTC045294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5484	5147785	STEVEN CERVI SKINNER	APOGEE PHYSICIANS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2012PTC045294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5485	54062	YAJNA PRAKASH	APOGEE PHYSICIANS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2012PTC045294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5486	1237598	VIJAY AGARWAL	APOLLO CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC111283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5487	1237637	RAJ AGARWAL	APOLLO CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC111283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5488	174302	SURJEET DHAWAN	APOLLO ICC AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011FTC044062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5489	2055011	SANDEEP GUPTA	APOLLO PRECISION TUBES LIMITED	U27100DL2006PLC144802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5490	2055038	NEETU GUPTA	APOLLO PRECISION TUBES LIMITED	U27100DL2006PLC144802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5491	326455	SAMIR GUPTA	APOLLO PRECISION TUBES LIMITED	U27100DL2006PLC144802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5492	7099215	ABHISHEK DUBEY	APOORVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5493	7500938	ASHOK GAUTAM	APOORVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5494	1297769	RANJANA JHA	APOSTLE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5495	1297889	VIJAY JHA	APOSTLE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5496	2042569	NIRANJANA GARG	APOSTLE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5497	2073212	SHIKHA GARG	APOSTLE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5498	2345494	DHARMEND RA TIWARI	APOSTLE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5499	3064520	RUCHI TIWARI	APOSTLE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5500	3026222	PANKAJ SINGH	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5501	3026315	AMBUJ KUMAR	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5502	3045399	SHAKUNTAL A DEVI	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5503	3048560	VINOD RANA	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5504	2572264	ZAFAR KHAN	APPALOOSA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2009PTC189307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5505	5018313	DINESH SARAOGI	APPALOOSA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2009PTC189307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5506	5125338	RANVEER YADAV	APPALOOSA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2009PTC189307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5507	2085454	YOGESH BAKSHI	APPEAL JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14107DL2007PTC159643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5508	980103	LOVNEET BAKSHI	APPEAL JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14107DL2007PTC159643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5509	2788301	DALIP KUMAR	APPEARANCE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5510	3569026	SEEMA	APPEARANCE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5511	1161780	HARI GOYAL	APPEX PRINTLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC144490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5512	976742	DAVINDER KUMAR	APPEX PRINTLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC144490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5513	1294896	VIVEK KAMBOJ	APPLATUS UNOFIN CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5514	1867316	SAMEER RATURI	APPLATUS UNOFIN CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5515	1318727	RAJ SAINI	APPLAUSE BUSINESS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5516	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	APPLAUSE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5517	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	APPLAUSE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5518	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	APPLAUSE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5519	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	APPLAUSE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1998PTC092682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5520	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	APPLAUSE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1998PTC092682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5521	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	APPLAUSE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1998PTC092682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5522	427218	RAM GUPTA	APPLAUSE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00313DL2005PTC140733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5523	427293	AJAY GUPTA	APPLAUSE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00313DL2005PTC140733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5524	5156772	MANSI BANSAL	APPLAUSE SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2012PTC231440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5525	5156862	VIKAS BANSAL	APPLAUSE SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2012PTC231440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5526	182669	SUDEISH JAAN	APPLE ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2004PTC127964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5527	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	APPLE ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2004PTC127964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5528	182669	SUDEISH JAAN	APPLE COAL LIMITED	U10300DL1995PLC064438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5529	182713	SUNITA JAIN	APPLE COAL LIMITED	U10300DL1995PLC064438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5530	182724	NISSCHAL JAAN	APPLE COAL LIMITED	U10300DL1995PLC064438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5531	2986300	USHA SHARMA	APPLE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2009PTC190929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5532	3056380	TARUN SHARMA	APPLE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2009PTC190929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5533	3521215	ANAS KHAN	APPLE I STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC220794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5534	3521223	JAWWAD KHAN	APPLE I STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC220794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5535	6421196	MUNEER KHAN	APPLE I STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC220794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5536	2941214	NADEEM HUSAINI	APPLE MANAGECON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC201171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5537	6805419	PRAVESH SHARMA	APPLE MANAGECON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC201171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5538	5120376	ROHIT RAJPUT	APPLE MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC240496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5539	5211038	MASIH DASS	APPLE MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC240496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5540	1119827	ASHOK KUMAR	APPLE MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2011PTC223602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5541	7828474	SHUPA CHAUHAN	APPLE MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2011PTC223602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5542	791071	VIRENDRA SINGH	APPLE MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2011PTC223602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5543	182669	SUDEISH JAAN	APPLE MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL2010PTC204242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5544	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	APPLE MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL2010PTC204242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5545	1957964	RAKESH SHARMA	APPLE MULTIMODE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5546	1957994	ANITA SHARMA	APPLE MULTIMODE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5547	182669	SUDEISH JAIN	APPLE NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2010PTC204240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5548	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	APPLE NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2010PTC204240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5549	3449423	KULDEEP ARORA	APPLE TELEMART COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC217080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5550	3449728	PUSHPINDER ARORA	APPLE TELEMART COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC217080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5551	3495763	GARIMA DABLA	APPLE TELEMART COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC217080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5552	3504507	SUDHIR KUMAR	APPLE TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC040866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5553	3504508	PARVEEN NAGPAL	APPLE TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC040866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5554	2798831	MAMTA SINGH	APPLE VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5555	2798835	SATISH RAJPUT	APPLE VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5556	1417616	SUDHIR DHINGRA	APPLICOM ESERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5557	2024194	SAMEER DHINGRA	APPLICOM ESERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5558	2084838	ARCHNA DHINGRA	APPLICOM ESERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5559	2324629	PRİYABRATA KANTHA	APPLIED E LOGIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5560	5100665	BULEN MISHRA	APPLIED E LOGIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5561	625348	GAUTAM CHOPRA	APPLIED MARINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63032DL2011PTC223416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5562	6770479	RISHI SHARMA	APPLIED MARINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63032DL2011PTC223416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5563	1413280	ANSHU GHOSAL	APPLIED PROCESS OPTIMIZATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5564	455737	RANJAN GHOSAL	APPLIED PROCESS OPTIMIZATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5565	2949513	MAYANK JOSHI	APPLIED SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5566	2949540	DEVENDRA JOSHI	APPLIED SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5567	1208333	UNNAT SHARMA	APPOGEE TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC158560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5568	2116135	PREM SHARMA	APPOGEE TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC158560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5569	1477835	KIRAN SABHARWAL	APPOLO APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5570	61327	HEMANT SURI	APPOLO APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5571	3229175	NIDHI AGARWAL	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5572	3229244	RAJIV RANJAN	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5573	3514402	RUPESH SINHA	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5574	3514409	SWETA SINHA	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5575	1333598	ASHAR WAJEIDA	APPRAISE AGRICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC226335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5576	3639060	ASTHA	APPRAISE AGRICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC226335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5577	3486956	NITIN KUMAR	APPRECCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5578	3636393	ARPIT LALL	APPRECCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5579	2596652	ARUN SINGH	APPRNA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5580	2676175	SANJNA SINGH	APPRNA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5581	2596652	ARUN SINGH	APPRNA VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5582	2676175	SANJNA SINGH	APPRNA VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5583	2183104	MOHIT KAPOOR	APPS KIOSK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5584	2183107	AARTI KAPOOR	APPS KIOSK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5585	1223044	RAKESH KHATRI	APPU LUBRICANTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U23209DL1997PLC087152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5586	5295426	ATHAR MANAZIR	APPU TENT & DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71200DL2012PTC238440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5587	5295427	AMEER HAIDER	APPU TENT & DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71200DL2012PTC238440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5588	2581054	UPENDRA TRIPATHI	APR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC208824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5589	3217815	INDERPREET SINGH	APR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC208824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5590	1167453	SUNITA GUPTA	APR METAL AND ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2003PTC118555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5591	2091791	VIKAS GUPTA	APR METAL AND ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2003PTC118555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5592	2447380	MANUJ TYAGI	APR VOICE MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5593	2447416	SANJAY KUMAR	APR VOICE MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5594	5220891	ANOOP KUMAR	APRA SHINE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5595	5220908	PRAKASH SINGH	APRA SHINE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5596	6384401	MANISH GILL	APRA SHINE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5597	3557241	ASHISH SINGH	APRAJITA COAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5598	3557926	ABHISHEK KUMAR	APRAJITA COAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5599	1670504	SMITA PATEL	APRICOT FOODCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1994PTC167014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5600	2900178	NOOPUR PATEL	APRICOT FOODCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1994PTC167014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5601	7904846	JAYRAJ PATEL	APRICOT FOODCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1994PTC167014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5602	218687	RENU GUPTA	APRICOT RESORTS & RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC127339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5603	221227	ARUN GUPTA	APRICOT RESORTS & RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC127339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5604	1951156	ANJALI NUGYAL	APRICOT SKY ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5605	1951640	ASHISH BHUSHAN	APRICOT SKY ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5606	475782	HARESH THAKUR	APRICOT SKY ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5607	2354982	SUNIL KUMAR	APRON FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00899HR2005PTC035867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5608	3404437	RASHMI KUMARI	APRON FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00899HR2005PTC035867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5609	3423726	YUKTA KUMARI	APRON FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00899HR2005PTC035867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5610	2994236	RAJESH SINGH	APROPOS ELECTRONICSAND ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC217467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5611	2994258	RAVI KUMAR	APROPOS ELECTRONICSAND ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC217467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5612	2994236	RAJESH SINGH	APROPOS TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5613	3609924	MUKESH KUMAR	APROPOS TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5614	3641421	AMIT SHARMA	APROTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5615	5101760	RASHMI KOTHAWALE	APROTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5616	5120925	MINA MANE	APROTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5617	5125040	RAVINDRAN ATH CHANDRIKA ROHAN NAIR	APROTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5618	2316036	ANIL TYAGI	APRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5619	2316042	PRIYANKA TYAGI	APRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5620	2578429	BHAGIRATH TYAGI	APRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5621	2613786	AJAY PANDEY	APS CAR ON RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5622	2613798	SANJAY SAGAR	APS CAR ON RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5623	2614761	PARDEEP KUMAR	APS CAR ON RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5624	2829365	DEEP PANDEY	APS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC197117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5625	2862814	AJIT BAGHEL	APS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC197117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5626	7389747	AMRENDRA JHA	APS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC197117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5627	7389753	OM SINGH	APS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC197117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5628	2797514	AVINASH SINGH	APS INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC199707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5629	6628383	ABHISHEK SINGH	APS INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC199707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5630	2593463	AJAY KYAL	APS ROLLS N ROLLS LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5631	2594187	SAIBAL RAY	APS ROLLS N ROLLS LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5632	2327249	ANJALI SINGH	APS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5633	2658651	PRAVIN SINGH	APS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5634	1860983	BISHAMBER MUTREJA	APSARA DETERGENT AND CHEMICAL PRIVATELIMITED	U24241DL1998PTC096938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5635	1712534	EDITH XALXO	APSESYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5636	1730231	AJAY PAHAN	APSESYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5637	1803261	SUNIL ARORA	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5638	2948338	MANISH BHARDWAJ	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5639	2948362	JAGJEET JAKHAR	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5640	5117322	BAL JEET SINGH	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5641	3232381	NAGENDER SHARMA	APT COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5642	3232384	RENU SHARMA	APT COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5643	1661534	JITENDERA PANWAR	APT DIGITAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC167070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5644	406165	ANUP NEGI	APT DIGITAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC167070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5645	3061818	VIPUL JAIN	APT FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5646	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	APT FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5647	1066204	MEERA PARASHAR	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5648	1066223	SANJAYA PARASHAR	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5649	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5650	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5651	3354928	BHOOPENDR A BUDDHAPAL	APT WEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5652	3583386	AKHILESH KUMAR	APT WEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5653	3216057	ROHIT GAUR	APTA PERSONAL FITNESS TRAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC046693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5654	5281766	RAJEEV	APTA PERSONAL FITNESS TRAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC046693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5655	5117896	RUCHI	APTCURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC044637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5656	586785	SANJAY JAIN	APTCURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC044637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5657	5167773	NARENDER SINGH	APTECH LEATHERS & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19122DL2012PTC234564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5658	6811220	ROHIT MEHATA	APTECH LEATHERS & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19122DL2012PTC234564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5659	2182989	PRANAYA BHANU	APTEKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC178926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5660	2182992	PRASOON KUMAR	APTEKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC178926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5661	5171133	AJAY KUMAR	APUL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC230926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5662	5171176	RITU GARG	APUL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC230926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5663	1116751	PRIYANKA TRIVEDI	APURVA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5664	687877	ANUJ PANDEY	APURVA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5665	3248347	ANJU KALRA	APURVA INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5666	3249832	ARVIND KALRA	APURVA INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5667	2463958	MD FAIZANUDDIN	APUS TECHNOLOGY INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC187277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5668	2463977	SUNITA BHARDWAJ	APUS TECHNOLOGY INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC187277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5669	2464036	SYED ALAM	APUS TECHNOLOGY INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC187277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5670	3163478	POOJA WADHWA	APW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5671	3163898	ALAM QUAMRE	APW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5672	3008011	ASIFUDDIN QUAZI	AQ MAESTRO HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC205173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5673	3016590	MD HASAN	AQ MAESTRO HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC205173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5674	1735995	ASHIMA SHARMA	AQEOUS VISION FILMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2007PTC168347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5675	1736034	MANIKANT SHARMA	AQEOUS VISION FILMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2007PTC168347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5676	1148099	DEEPAK TUSHIR	AQUA E-COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5677	281853	SATYAVIR SOLANKI	AQUA E-COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5678	2715949	BHAWANA JHA	AQUA FRESH PURIFIERS AND EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC192772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5679	2715983	PARESH JHA	AQUA FRESH PURIFIERS AND EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC192772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5680	415527	AJAY SINGH	AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2001PTC113486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5681	554692	ROHINTON CURSETJI	AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2001PTC113486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5682	3327202	DEEPAK VERMA	AQUA SECURE RO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC214371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5683	3327209	NEERAJ VERMA	AQUA SECURE RO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC214371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5684	1309025	PIYUSH GARG	AQUACOOOL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5685	460857	RAKESH GARG	AQUACOOOL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5686	3378645	SURENDER KUMAR	AQUAISTIC LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC214244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5687	3378646	KAWAR SINGH	AQUAISTIC LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC214244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5688	3404680	ARVIND TRIPATHI	AQUAISTIC LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC214244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5689	3020722	KALBEY MOHMAND	AQUARIUS AGE NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5690	3046813	AKHTAR KHAN	AQUARIUS AGE NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5691	1653831	BHARAT SAHNI	AQUARIUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5692	1653863	MANOHAR LAL	AQUARIUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5693	6884540	OMKAR LAL	AQUARIUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5694	6884541	SUMIT KUMAR	AQUARIUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5695	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5696	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5697	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5698	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5699	492834	DARYAO SINGH	AQUARIUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5700	423338	VIBHA MISHRA	AQUARIUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5701	423389	ARUN VAIDYA	AQUARIUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5702	443422	ABHA MISHRA	AQUARIUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5703	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	AQUARIUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5704	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	AQUARIUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5705	174410	ISHWAR SINGH	AQUARIUSZ FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5706	174458	NIRMALA SINGH	AQUARIUSZ FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5707	6681797	VINEET SHARMA	AQUATORIS HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5708	3594865	KRIPAL GIRI	AQUBA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5709	3594870	DINESH GIRI	AQUBA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5710	3594872	PANKAJ GIRI	AQUBA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5711	3518610	SIDDHARTH SAXENA	AQCARE MEDICAL & HEALTHCARE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC219958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5712	3526364	SANTOSH KUMARI	AQCARE MEDICAL & HEALTHCARE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC219958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5713	3316673	VENKAT CHAVALI	AQUILA SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5714	3503544	MANOJ KUMAR	AQUILA SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5715	2622019	JEFFREY AKUMA	AQUILA VERSATILE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5716	2622050	NGOZI AKUMA	AQUILA VERSATILE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5717	2276688	VINEET GUPTA	AQUISOL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5718	3580635	VINITA GUPTA	AQUISOL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5719	6492713	JITENDRA JAIN	AQUISOL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5720	2751189	RABINDRA MOHAPATRA	AR BAMBOO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101HR2011PTC043583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5721	3564861	AMIT PANDE	AR BAMBOO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101HR2011PTC043583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5722	994530	RADHA SACHDEVA	AR METAFORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC130266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5723	994574	ANKUR SACHDEVA	AR METAFORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC130266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5724	5240924	SUDHANSHU MANDAL	AR PC REPAIRS AND UPDATES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5725	5240936	ALOK RANJAN	AR PC REPAIRS AND UPDATES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5726	5241005	SAKET RANJAN	AR PC REPAIRS AND UPDATES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5727	3557686	ROOP SAH	AR PETROLEUM & GAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC221592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5728	5131886	JITENDRA KUMAR	AR PETROLEUM & GAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC221592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5729	5158288	SHADIA BEE	AR RAHIM INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5730	5158290	NASIR HUSSAIN	AR RAHIM INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5731	5158288	SHADIA BEE	AR RAHMAN INFOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC233560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5732	5205114	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	AR RAHMAN INFOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC233560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5733	5301054	ABDUL RAB	AR REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5734	5301214	ABDULLAH	AR REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5735	5229072	ANKIT THAKKER	AR UNIQUE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5736	7202407	MOHD ALAM	AR UNIQUE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5737	1070603	JEE SOUNG LEE	ARA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5738	1202020	JI EUM LEE	ARA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5739	1202076	JIN KUK CHOI	ARA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5740	5300406	ANIRUDH RAI	ARA PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2012PTC239385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5741	5318566	REKHA RAI	ARA PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2012PTC239385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5742	2250914	RAVLEEN KOHLI	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5743	2250934	ANJLEEN UPPAL	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5744	2250953	HARWANT SABHARWAL	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5745	2656661	AMARJIT SABHARWAL	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5746	5161986	AJAY AGARWAL	ARA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC230169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5747	5161990	RENU AGARWAL	ARA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC230169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5748	5149815	RATNESH SINGH	ARAB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC240222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5749	5224481	MOHAMMAD IKRAM	ARAB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC240222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5750	3202174	ARINDAM SARKAR	ARABLE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5751	388564	MANPREET RANA	ARABLE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5752	2339896	HONEY ARORA	ARACE MAINTENANCE &CONTRACTOR PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5753	2339908	GAGAN ARORA	ARACE MAINTENANCE &CONTRACTOR PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5754	2423065	VIBHU SETH	ARADHANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5755	3133535	INDER SINGH	ARADHANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5756	3167564	PRAVEEN SARIN	ARADHANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5757	1995699	MALTI SHARMA	ARADHNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5758	2071969	MAHESH SHARMA	ARADHNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5759	2801276	SHYAM DUBEY	ARADHY DEV PURSHOTTAM SHREE RAM MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U74140DL2009PTC196306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5760	2801375	ASHOK KUMAR	ARADHY DEV PURSHOTTAM SHREE RAM MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U74140DL2009PTC196306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5761	2426774	SANTOSH GUPTA	ARAM HEALTH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5762	2805947	AMRESH SINGH	ARAM HEALTH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5763	7319167	ALKA JAIN	ARANATH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5764	7319212	RAJENDER JAIN	ARANATH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5765	2526760	RENU BAGGA	ARANYAA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5766	2526766	AMIT BAGGA	ARANYAA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5767	585699	SHEKHAR RAO	ARAVALI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2010PTC040492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5768	585720	INDIRA RAO	ARAVALI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2010PTC040492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5769	3518300	BRAHM SHARMA	ARAVALI HEIGHTS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5770	6987210	RAJIV	ARAVALI HEIGHTS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5771	6987467	NAVEEN KUMAR	ARAVALI HEIGHTS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5772	7114528	HARSH KUMAR	ARAVALI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5773	7129462	AMIT KHURANA	ARAVALI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5774	1976754	RAMAIAH NARAYANAN	ARAVALI SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL2010PLC203307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5775	2961835	INDER SABOO	ARAVALI SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL2010PLC203307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5776	533817	RAKESH JOLLY	ARAVALI SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL2010PLC203307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5777	1944675	VED YADAV	ARAVALLI PROPERTIES LIMITED	U70101DL1987PLC027203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5778	2431268	UJJWAL YADAV	ARAVALLI PROPERTIES LIMITED	U70101DL1987PLC027203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5779	2431558	UNNAT YADAV	ARAVALLI PROPERTIES LIMITED	U70101DL1987PLC027203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5780	2949507	MANJU DEVI	ARAWALI MAHILA HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5781	3008970	PRAVEEN YADAV	ARAWALI MAHILA HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5782	2874845	RAMESH MALHOTRA	ARB LOGISTICS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5783	936659	ACHYUTA BAKSHI	ARB LOGISTICS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5784	2105225	RAKESH MEHNDIRAT TA	ARB PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5785	3559226	BHUPESH SINGHAL	ARB PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5786	5158126	RAJ PANDAY	ARB REGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5787	5158133	BHARTI PAL	ARB REGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5788	2442982	ASHOK GARG	ARC DESTINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5789	2442992	KANCHAN GARG	ARC DESTINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5790	2442982	ASHOK GARG	ARC E PROFESSION AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5791	2442992	KANCHAN GARG	ARC E PROFESSION AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5792	5132256	SADHU GARG	ARC E PROFESSION AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5793	5163894	KAMAL SHARMA	ARC ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5794	5163914	SANTOSH KUMAR	ARC ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5795	3054486	BINDIYA JAIN	ARC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC098430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5796	5130241	ATUL JAIN	ARC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC098430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5797	5280171	PRAVEEN KUMAR	ARC TRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC046236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5798	5280181	ANIL KUMAR	ARC TRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC046236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5799	6947413	MUNISH KUMAR	ARCADIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5800	6952777	RANDHIR SINGH	ARCADIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5801	7079839	NARESH KUMAR	ARCADIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5802	2834812	SURESH GUPTA	ARCANE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5803	2834831	NARESH AGGARWAL	ARCANE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5804	1546050	RASHMI AGARWAL	ARCANE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC179868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5805	2157698	DEEPTI BHARGAVA	ARCANE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC179868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5806	2168268	KARTIK MEHTA	ARCANE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC179868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5807	5271791	DEEPICA GUPTA	ARCEE INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5808	5271797	PUSHPINDER GUPTA	ARCEE INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5809	2213443	PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA	ARCFIN PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5810	2213492	PANKAJ MAHENDRA	ARCFIN PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5811	2225183	RAJNI GUPTA	ARCFIN PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5812	2763456	CHETAN SINGH	ARCH AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5813	2763495	JITENDER KUMAR	ARCH AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5814	1535384	DEEPAK KUMAR	ARCH FILMS AND MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC166573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5815	1535426	KANCHAN GUPTA	ARCH FILMS AND MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC166573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5816	845243	ATUL BISARIA	ARCH OCEANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5817	845248	MIHU BISARIA	ARCH OCEANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5818	897640	SIDDHARTH MOBAR	ARCH OCEANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5819	5241439	NISHANT AGARWAL	ARCH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL1996PTC077965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5820	5285855	DVIJENDRA DWIVEDI	ARCH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL1996PTC077965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5821	1072246	BAL GARODIA	ARCHANA FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5822	788857	ARCHANA GARODIA	ARCHANA FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5823	1926146	RAMA KRISHNAMOORTHY	ARCHER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC173233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5824	1952033	SURYANARA YANAN KRISHNASWAMY	ARCHER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC173233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5825	3608918	TARVIHDER PADORI	ARCHERS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1992PTC048660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5826	3608921	BALJIT KAUR	ARCHERS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1992PTC048660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5827	2448213	JOHN TAYLOR	ARCHIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC206736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5828	2990289	CHRISTOPHER LITTLEMORE	ARCHIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC206736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5829	1333598	ASHAR WAJEIDA	ARCHIEVE AGRICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC226323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5830	3639060	ASTHA	ARCHIEVE AGRICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC226323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5831	1434928	RAMESH NIGAM	ARCHISHA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5832	285541	DOLLY KUMARI	ARCHISHA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5833	1012325	SANJEEV JAIN	ARCHIT FASHIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5834	2081409	URVASHI JAIN	ARCHIT FASHIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5835	1399879	SUSHIL MORARKA	ARCHIT PLASTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2001PTC111312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5836	1400340	VASUDHA JAIN	ARCHIT PLASTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2001PTC111312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5837	54852	SHIV NANDAN GAUTAM	ARCHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5838	54878	SUBHASH ARYA	ARCHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5839	3607492	ARCHANA SHARMA	ARCHKAM CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5840	3607493	MANOJ SHARMA	ARCHKAM CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5841	3245013	RUCHI MITTAL	ARCHLIFE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC041872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5842	3287587	AMIT AGARWAL	ARCHLIFE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC041872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5843	893143	RAJIV KAPOOR	ARCHNA INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5844	893151	VIPIN KAPOOR	ARCHNA INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5845	1345297	ANJANA DATTA	ARCHOMAGE ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45100DL2007PTC163805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5846	871223	SANJEEV JAKHER	ARCHOMAGE ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45100DL2007PTC163805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5847	1198862	DINESH BAHRI	ARCHON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5848	7114456	NILESH BAHRI	ARCHON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5849	1146026	GOPAL AGRAWAL	ANCHOR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5850	3325647	ANUPAMA AGARWAL	ANCHOR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5851	50768	SURENDRA SINGHAL	ANCHOR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5852	6564834	TARUN	ARCHWAY BIO-FUEL PRIVATE LTD	U23209DL2006PTC153811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5853	6745591	VIKAS	ARCHWAY BIO-FUEL PRIVATE LTD	U23209DL2006PTC153811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5854	2575611	SUNDEEP AGARWAL	ARCKED FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC189830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5855	2575620	RASHID KHAN	ARCKED FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC189830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5856	3480320	AAYUSH MITTAL	ARCTIC MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5857	3494724	SADA MITTAL	ARCTIC MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5858	5217303	MANISH GUPTA	ARCTIC MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5859	1079762	USHA RANA	ARCTRUS PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5860	3563651	DEEPAK RANA	ARCTRUS PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5861	3348438	HAYAT SINGH	ARCTURUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5862	3348463	SANJEEV SINGH	ARCTURUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5863	5173771	DIPANSHU SOOD	ARD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5864	5173772	GAURAV TANDON	ARD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5865	5173776	RANJANA SOOD	ARD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5866	5174815	ARUN SOOD	ARD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5867	1096933	JAIDEEP SANGWAN	ARDEE ASSET VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5868	1960439	MEENAKSHI VARMA	ARDEE ASSET VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5869	1979803	SHEFALI VARMA	ARDEE ASSET VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5870	1096933	JAIDEEP SANGWAN	ARDEE ESTATE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5871	1960439	MEENAKSHI VARMA	ARDEE ESTATE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5872	1979803	SHEFALI VARMA	ARDEE ESTATE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5873	1096933	JAIDEEP SANGWAN	ARDEE INFRASTRUCTURE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5874	1960439	MEENAKSHI VARMA	ARDEE INFRASTRUCTURE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5875	1979803	SHEFALI VARMA	ARDEE INFRASTRUCTURE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5876	1198392	MUKESH SAXENA	ARDENT CONSTRUCTIONS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5877	320639	SHELENDER SINGH	ARDENT CONSTRUCTIONS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5878	3471377	NARINDER KUMAR	ARDENT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2012PTC046181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5879	5221992	MUKESH KUMAR	ARDENT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2012PTC046181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5880	3618877	VUJAY JATYAN	ARDENT PRINT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5881	5192893	SNEH JATYAN	ARDENT PRINT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5882	1174730	HEMENDRA SINGH	ARDOR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5883	490169	ABHIMANYU SINGH	ARDOR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5884	3605958	KUMAR SAURAV	ARDOR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC234680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5885	5206322	ASHISH SINGH	ARDOR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC234680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5886	3257059	SUDARSHAN RAJAN	ARDOUR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5887	3257090	TEJ KATARIA	ARDOUR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5888	5191427	AKSHIT SIDHU	AREA 69 HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5889	5191446	NIRZARI AHLUWALIA	AREA 69 HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5890	2397542	NAUSHAD MOHAMMAD	AREEB CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5891	5294340	KUNAL GAURAV	AREENA APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC238061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5892	5300100	PRADEEP KUMAR	AREENA APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC238061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5893	175879	NARESH MAHESHWARI	AREION LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5894	930154	SURESH MAHESHWARI	AREION LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5895	1870310	ASHWANI JAIN	AREN AGRO RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5896	1870323	RAMESH KUKREJA	AREN AGRO RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5897	852310	VIJAY GUPTA	AREN AGRO RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5898	218687	RENU GUPTA	ARENA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5899	221227	ARUN GUPTA	ARENA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5900	2033946	SUKU THANKAPPAN	ARENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5901	2033966	PRACHI KALRA	ARENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5902	2033978	RITU CHAUHAN	ARENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5903	3223152	SAIMA KAZMI	ARENA DREAMZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5904	3223179	JAWED HASSAN	ARENA DREAMZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5905	2267607	ANIL BHANDARI	ARENONE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5906	2326387	NATASHA BHANDARI	ARENONE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5907	3119623	AXEL LEGRAND	ARES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5908	3119704	STEVEN MAURICE YVES GARDON	ARES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5909	3119737	ROMAIN MICHEL FRANCOIS BICHERON	ARES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5910	1867782	SUBODH SHARMA	ARETE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5911	1909502	VAIBHAV PANDEY	ARETE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5912	5141812	KUNAL KHURANA	AREVA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5913	5141818	ANKIT KALRA	AREVA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5914	2445308	DAYA WANTI SUNEJA	AREVA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5915	6843518	KRISHAN SUNEJA	AREVA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5916	2814327	WALI MEHDI	ARFA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC197080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5917	2814354	ALIZA RIZVI	ARFA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC197080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5918	5153628	RONI KUJUR	ARFOUR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5919	7528196	AMRITESH CHAUHAN	ARFOUR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5920	2731612	ASHISH GARG	ARG ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5921	2731615	BALA GARG	ARG ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5922	2731618	RAJENDER GARG	ARG ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5923	2769561	GAURAV GARG	ARG ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5924	35701	SANJAY PODDAR	ARG FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC075412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5925	365953	MEENAKSHI PODDAR	ARG FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC075412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5926	5121068	RAMAN GAUBA	ARG PACKPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2012PTC229635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5927	5255134	RACHIT GOYAL	ARG PACKPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2012PTC229635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5928	1022755	PARTHASARATHI BARDHAN	ARGEA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC157870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5929	1372444	RAM IYER	ARGEA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC157870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5930	1893561	WILLIAM BATISTE	ARGEA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC157870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5931	1360684	AJAY SINGH	ARGENTUM DEFENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2010PTC210626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5932	5229788	SHIWANI SINGH	ARGENTUM DEFENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2010PTC210626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5933	3523911	KALPANA SINGH	ARGENTUM ELECTRIC VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923DL2010PTC206698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5934	5229788	SHIWANI SINGH	ARGENTUM ELECTRIC VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923DL2010PTC206698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5935	1360684	AJAY SINGH	ARGENTUM MOTORS PRIVATE. LIMITED	U34102DL2008PTC173868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5936	409254	ASHISH DEORA	ARGENTUM MOTORS PRIVATE. LIMITED	U34102DL2008PTC173868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5937	6755360	RAJESH	ARGON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5938	3310036	NEETU DHIMAN	ARGON WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5939	3335572	PANKAJ DURGA	ARGON WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5940	3588123	SATYA MISHRA	ARGUMENTATIVE MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC225419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5941	3588131	RABINDRA KUMAR	ARGUMENTATIVE MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC225419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5942	2250481	VISHESH BAHL	ARGUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5943	2337054	RENU NAGRATH	ARGUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5944	2811272	ASHOK PAHWA	ARGUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5945	2876724	MAHESH BARIK	ARGUS RISK INTELLIGENCE & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5946	2876775	SUDHANSU KARAN	ARGUS RISK INTELLIGENCE & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5947	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	ARH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5948	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	ARH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5949	455486	RITA JAIN	ARHAM FOAM AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2004PTC128813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5950	455754	HARIT JAIN	ARHAM FOAM AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2004PTC128813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5951	2214888	MOHIT JAIN	ARHAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2009PTC186634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5952	2214894	MIRDULA JAIN	ARHAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2009PTC186634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5953	2122281	SUNITA JAIN	ARHAM MATRIMONIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5954	295549	JINESH JAIN	ARHAM MATRIMONIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5955	337440	VIJAY MANCHAND A	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5956	3572586	SHUCHITA MANCHAND A	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5957	472597	KAVIT MANCHAND A	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5958	472619	PREM KUMAR	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5959	125574	KRISHAN JAIN	ARHAT FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC223338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5960	42636	SANJAY JAIN	ARHAT FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC223338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5961	3047330	ANAND KUMAR	ARHATT INFRASTRUCTURE AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5962	3047778	ATUL KUMAR	ARHATT INFRASTRUCTURE AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5963	3047330	ANAND KUMAR	ARHATT SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC213129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5964	3047778	ATUL KUMAR	ARHATT SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC213129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5965	3047330	ANAND KUMAR	ARHATT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5966	3047778	ATUL KUMAR	ARHATT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5967	3047330	ANAND KUMAR	ARHATT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5968	3047778	ATUL KUMAR	ARHATT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5969	1560666	SANJAY CHATURVEDI	ARHUM SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5970	1563021	AMRESH JHA	ARHUM SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5971	55925	HO JANG	ARI RANG HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5972	55956	HO KIM	ARI RANG HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5973	2905714	MANISH LUTHRA	ARICENT AGE FARMS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5974	2905732	MANJEET LUTHRA	ARICENT AGE FARMS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5975	3444965	VILESH GARASIYA	ARICENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC216269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5976	3450179	GHANSHYA M SAIN	ARICENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC216269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5977	1193819	RAJAT DUGGAL	ARIEL TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5978	40424	RAJESH DUGGAL	ARIEL TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5979	858616	RANJU DUGGAL	ARIEL TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5980	5198693	AJAY	ARIENE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5981	5199285	VINAY SINGH	ARIENE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5982	2973092	MOHD HASAN	ARIENT PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2010PTC200488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5983	3007162	HUSNE KHATOON	ARIENT PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2010PTC200488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5984	2927784	DAVINDER SINGH	ARIES HEALTH CARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5985	2929158	ARUN MALIK	ARIES HEALTH CARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5986	2614607	SUMIT GUPTA	ARIES WILD CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5987	2614625	SEEMA GUPTA	ARIES WILD CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5988	1997405	ABHIMANYU JAIN	ARIHANT AIR-HOSTESS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5989	1997407	DEEPTI JAIN	ARIHANT AIR-HOSTESS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5990	2540173	RAJMAL SINGH	ARIHANT GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5991	3171812	JAWAHAR SINGH	ARIHANT GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5992	2384446	SUNITA JAIN	ARIHANT INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC187135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5993	2414466	JAYA SHARMA	ARIHANT INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC187135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5994	2852997	MUKESH JAIN	ARIHANT PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2009PTC197047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5995	2872445	MANOJ JAIN	ARIHANT PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2009PTC197047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5996	1021178	SANJAY MALIK	ARIHANT PRINTO GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5997	1021204	KANCHAN MALIK	ARIHANT PRINTO GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5998	2447176	YAMIN MOHAMMED	ARIHANT REROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27102DL2012PTC239402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
5999	2943326	VIVEK JAIN	ARIHANT REROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27102DL2012PTC239402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6000	816897	ANIL JAIN	ARIHANT SOLVENT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6001	816956	RAM JAIN	ARIHANT SOLVENT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6002	355629	SANJAY JAIN	ARIHANT STAMPINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6003	355758	RASHMI JAIN	ARIHANT STAMPINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6004	7140464	RAJNEESH	ARIHANT STAMPINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6005	3608135	PUNEET JAIN	ARIHANT VELVETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1993PTC052610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6006	872054	GULBASHI JAIN	ARIHANT VELVETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1993PTC052610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6007	872115	CHAKRESH JAIN	ARIHANT VELVETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1993PTC052610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6008	872243	NARESH JAIN	ARIHANT VELVETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1993PTC052610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6009	872309	RAJNISH JAIN	ARIHANT VELVETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1993PTC052610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6010	872504	NEELAM JAIN	ARIHANT VELVETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1993PTC052610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6011	28443	ARVIND YADAV	ARIKAV KNITWEAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6012	28470	KAVITA YADAV	ARIKAV KNITWEAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6013	28092	DEEPAK YADAV	ARIKAV TEXTILES LIMITED	U51311DL2002PLC113792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6014	28443	ARVIND YADAV	ARIKAV TEXTILES LIMITED	U51311DL2002PLC113792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6015	28470	KAVITA YADAV	ARIKAV TEXTILES LIMITED	U51311DL2002PLC113792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6016	2535503	RAJIV SHARMA	ARINDAM FOODS LIMITED	U15135HR2003PLC035169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6017	2767531	SANJEEV SHARMA	ARINDAM FOODS LIMITED	U15135HR2003PLC035169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6018	2776782	POOJA SHARMA	ARINDAM FOODS LIMITED	U15135HR2003PLC035169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6019	2099958	RAVI DAHIYA	ARIOSO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6020	2107977	RAHUL DAHIYA	ARIOSO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6021	2162376	ISHAN AGARWAL	ARIS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL2008PTC178625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6022	2162400	SHIVAM AGARWAL	ARIS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL2008PTC178625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6023	7155376	ASHOK RANA	ARISCO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6024	7155378	KAUSHAL KISHORE	ARISCO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6025	3569707	AMAR MEHTA	ARISE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC223935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6026	3569731	RAJNI MEHTA	ARISE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC223935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6027	5272875	SAVITA JAMWAL	ARISE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6028	5325103	GYAN THAPA	ARISE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6029	6976023	DEEP KUMAR	ARISE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6030	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	ARISE LIFESTYLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2008PTC181470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6031	2266012	DINESH JAIN	ARISE LIFESTYLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2008PTC181470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6032	5304266	VIBHA	ARISE POULTRY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U01222HR2012PTC046905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6033	5304269	HARISH SINGH	ARISE POULTRY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U01222HR2012PTC046905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6034	3505852	SACHIN SINGHAL	ARISE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6035	3505861	PRACHI SINGHAL	ARISE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6036	1060900	PAWAN JAIN	ARISHTNEMI STEELS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC126582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6037	1060935	SANTOSH JAIN	ARISHTNEMI STEELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC126582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6038	1060959	ANIL JAIN	ARISHTNEMI STEELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC126582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6039	2337371	SATYENDRA MOTI	ARISING INDIA MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6040	2337414	TARUN SAINI	ARISING INDIA MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6041	2601935	ASHOK GUPTA	ARISING INDIA MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6042	3512653	NIRMAL GUPTA	ARISTO CONTAINERS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6043	1560666	SANJAY CHATURVEDI	ARISTO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6044	1563021	AMRESH JHA	ARISTO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6045	1947439	INDERJIT SINGH	ARISTOCRATE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6046	978958	KANWAR SHER SANDHU	ARISTOCRATE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6047	2016020	JASMINE DHINGRA	ARIVUM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6048	2016062	NAVTEJ SALUJA	ARIVUM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6049	2575011	ASIF SAEED KHAN	ARIZ TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC188707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6050	2575848	WASIF SAEED	ARIZ TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC188707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6051	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	ARJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6052	2667707	VEENA JOSHI	ARJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6053	3061218	ATMA JOSHI	ARJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6054	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	ARJ NOURISHMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC191038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6055	2667707	VEENA JOSHI	ARJ NOURISHMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC191038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6056	3061218	ATMA JOSHI	ARJ NOURISHMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC191038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6057	1247221	DEEPIKA SANGWAN	ARJAN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC224986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6058	173355	SHYAM SINGH	ARJAN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC224986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6059	3606519	RAJIV SANGWAN	ARJAN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC224986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6060	1419409	ACHINT MATHUR	ARJEETA TELECOM CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6061	1419427	UMESH LALI	ARJEETA TELECOM CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6062	2506578	AMIT TRIVEDI	ARJEETA TELECOM CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6063	2798271	ARJEETA MATHUR	ARJEETA TELECOM CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6064	7188926	RAJAN KAUSHIK	ARJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6065	7503639	MAHESH SHARMA	ARJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6066	1702067	MICHEL DURAND	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6067	1702070	NOEMIE DU RIVAU	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6068	1998970	CHONG TONG	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6069	2290201	GUY LEONARD	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6070	1320697	GURVINDER SAINI	ARJUN BUILDING CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6071	3197241	NAVNEET SAINI	ARJUN BUILDING CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6072	3504088	VIRENDRA AJMERA	ARJUN BUILDING CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6073	1680350	SUSHMA BAHU	ARJUN GASES LTD.	U40102HR1993PLC032149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6074	1680390	MOHINDER ALLAGH	ARJUN GASES LTD.	U40102HR1993PLC032149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6075	1680411	HARISH ALLAGH	ARJUN GASES LTD.	U40102HR1993PLC032149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6076	1479818	HARI RAM	ARJUNMUNJAL GENERALTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6077	7386924	SABRINA TALWAR	ARJUNMUNJAL GENERALTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6078	2616612	KETAN NAGDA	ARK DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6079	3345967	RAMESH BUDHRANI	ARK DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6080	3412716	AJAY MEHRA	ARK EDUCATION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC214534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6081	5242096	SANJAY VATSA	ARK EDUCATION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC214534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6082	1859529	ASHISH BAMBA	ARK INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6083	1859965	RASHMI BAMBA	ARK INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6084	1908019	NITIKA BAMBA	ARK INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6085	1581390	KHETENDRA SHARMA	ARK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6086	3348946	AMUSANA RANJAN	ARK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6087	6839613	YOGENDRA SAGAR	ARK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6088	6839625	RAJ MARETHA	ARK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6089	3296732	RATISH SHARMA	ARK MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6090	3296755	KALPANA SHARMA	ARK MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6091	2923964	ROHIT SHARMA	ARK PLASTOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30000DL2010PTC198904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6092	2923965	ANUROHIT SHARMA	ARK PLASTOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30000DL2010PTC198904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6093	2250380	SASWATI PANDIT	ARK SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6094	2263934	SHAHEEN ANSARI	ARK SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6095	3516561	ARVIND SHUKLA	ARK SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6096	1930854	RAJDEO SAHU	ARK SPACE TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC172305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6097	1930879	ANIL KUMAR	ARK SPACE TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC172305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6098	1974155	KAPIL SINGH	ARK SPACE TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC172305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6099	3315494	RAVINDRA MISHRA	ARK STRUCTURAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC215365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6100	3315609	SUNITA MISHRA	ARK STRUCTURAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC215365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6101	3583650	VINITA TIWARI	ARK STRUCTURAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC215365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6102	3253	ARVIND KHANNA	ARKAN PROINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL2008PTC182065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6103	700816	GURUSWAMY KANNAN	ARKAN PROINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL2008PTC182065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6104	5319019	SHASHI PRADHAN	ARKAY PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC241036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6105	5334271	RISHI PRADHAN	ARKAY PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC241036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6106	6531673	GURINDER PAHWA	ARKAY PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC241036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6107	2178717	KARTAR SINGH	ARKEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6108	2178811	NIRMAL VERMA	ARKEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6109	40717	RAVINDER SINGH	ARKEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6110	3507368	ANKIT CHAUDHARY	ARKS HOTELS AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6111	3570154	SATVIR	ARKS HOTELS AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6112	2632435	RAHUL SINGH	ARKS VEDIC TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6113	2632454	MOHAMMED KHATRI	ARKS VEDIC TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6114	1849257	ARVIND MOULIAH	ARM DIRECT NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC171047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6115	1870856	RAJESH MALHOTRA	ARM DIRECT NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC171047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6116	184701	RAJEEV SINDHI	ARM INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6117	184754	GUNJAN SINDHI	ARM INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6118	2233081	MANISH BHATNAGAR	ARM INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6119	407059	ANIL JOSHI	ARM INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6120	3383540	ANNAPURNA PANUGANTI	ARM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC214223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6121	3388400	MAHESH PANUGANTI	ARM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC214223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6122	444023	ASHA AGARWAL	ARM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC118744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6123	444077	SUBHASH AGARWAL	ARM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC118744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6124	1904511	YASHPAL WADHWA	ARMAAN SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC211544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6125	2914	RAJESH WADHWA	ARMAAN SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC211544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6126	2006608	RAMINDER NARULA	ARMADA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6127	2006616	JOGINDER SINGH	ARMADA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6128	3192081	SANJAY PUNDIR	ARMAMENT SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC210751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6129	3192819	ANIL KUMAR	ARMAMENT SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC210751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6130	3182470	SAMJHANA KARKI	ARMAN TREXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6131	3196565	PRAMAD PRASAD	ARMAN TREXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6132	2265097	SANJAY CHAWLA	ARMISTICAL FACILITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6133	2265127	ASHISH PANDIT	ARMISTICAL FACILITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6134	2334586	VARUN GAUTAM	ARMISTICAL FACILITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6135	3091513	MIHIR SRIVASTAVA	ARMOUR FACILITY MANAGEMENT (I) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6136	7510822	VARUN VERMA	ARMOUR FACILITY MANAGEMENT (I) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6137	1907778	ASHWANI SAKHUJA	ARMOUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6138	1909413	ANAND SAKHUJA	ARMOUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6139	2435604	KAMINI SAKHUJA	ARMOUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6140	6819708	SATINDER SINGH	ARMS INFRAHEIGHT & ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6141	6820845	CHANDER SHEKHAR	ARMS INFRAHEIGHT & ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6142	1802140	ATUL JINDAL	ARMS MECHATRONICS AND DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6143	2454464	RAJIV JAIN	ARMS MECHATRONICS AND DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6144	3214378	MERYZOU MILUN	ARMSTRONG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6145	3214443	ARMSTRONG ORAJIKA	ARMSTRONG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6146	1196441	RAJAN JINDAL	ARN FINANCE BUZZ INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6147	2669937	NILANJAN MAITRA	ARN FINANCE BUZZ INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6148	2788180	AMIT SACHDEVA	ARN FINANCE BUZZ INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6149	2079503	NIRMALA DEVI	ARN SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6150	2535424	ARIF SIDDIQUI	ARN SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6151	2205704	RAJESH ATTRI	ARN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6152	6647402	ANILKUMAR SHARMA	ARN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6153	3488777	NARENDRA PANDA	ARN VISION E-COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC217810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6154	156075	AMIT KATYAL	ARNAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6155	7056721	YASH	ARNAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6156	5236542	AMIT AGGARWAL	ARNIM ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6157	5236547	DEEPAK MONGA	ARNIM ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6158	5237986	ARUN AGGARWAL	ARNIM ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6159	2814255	MEERA KAPOOR	ARNIMA DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6160	445775	DHEERAJ KAPOOR	ARNIMA DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6161	3303316	TARUN CHAUHAN	ARNISHTI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2012PTC239907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6162	3600919	PRITI SHUKLA	ARNISHTI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2012PTC239907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6163	5214484	ABRAHAM VADASSERY	ARNON TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6164	5214577	MAGGY GAILS	ARNON TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6165	5201731	SUBHASH GUPTA	ARNYA INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6166	5204032	ANKUR GUPTA	ARNYA INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6167	1583572	SHAILA HASHMI	AROBRO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC081534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6168	1583725	FARHAN HASHMI	AROBRO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC081534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6169	3344209	ANUJ SHARMA	AROG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2011PTC213032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6170	3344218	BECHE LAL	AROG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2011PTC213032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6171	1607721	KIM SOOHONG	AROGYA CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6172	1674206	KIM YOUNGRAE	AROGYA CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6173	5183791	SIBARAM PATTANAYAK	AROGYA INDIA MULTISERVICES LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC216727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6174	5298673	BICHITRANA ND SADANGI	AROGYA INDIA MULTISERVICES LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC216727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6175	5353235	BRUHASPATI BHOLO	AROGYA INDIA MULTISERVICES LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC216727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6176	5183791	SIBARAM PATTANAYAK	AROGYA INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC229707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6177	5298673	BICHITRANA ND SADANGI	AROGYA INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC229707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6178	5298710	NEELAMADH AB DASH	AROGYA INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC229707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6179	5298756	SUDHIR SAHANI	AROGYA INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC229707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6180	5353235	BRUHASPATI BHOLO	AROGYA INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC229707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6181	5353242	SANTOSH NAHAK	AROGYA INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC229707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6182	245497	MONISHA MAKHIJA	AROHI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6183	2769015	SUNILA KHOSLA	AROHI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6184	5147239	BRIJENDRA SINHA	AROMA BEAUTY & HEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6185	6451218	KAMLESH KUMAR	AROMA BEAUTY & HEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6186	3162369	RAJENDER PRASAD	AROMA ICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15205HR2010PTC041528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6187	6552202	KIRAN	AROMA ICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15205HR2010PTC041528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6188	1064468	ANIL SETH	AROMA PAINTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6189	1143647	RAJIV SETH	AROMA PAINTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6190	768111	VIJAY SETH	AROMA PAINTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6191	2435236	SUNITA DEVI	AROMA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6192	2627538	ARJAN SINGH	AROMA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6193	3181753	PRAVEEN AGGARWAL	AROMA TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2011PTC213182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6194	3195810	MAHENDER KUMAR	AROMA TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2011PTC213182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6195	5187242	AKHILESH CHAND	AROMA WINGS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6196	5187249	MANISH RAWAT	AROMA WINGS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6197	52122	ANUJ GUPTA	AROMASIA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24248DL2003PTC122194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6198	52160	TUSHAR GUPTA	AROMASIA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24248DL2003PTC122194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6199	52183	NARESH GUPTA	AROMASIA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24248DL2003PTC122194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6200	2890151	ANSHU MITTAL	ARONIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6201	5205960	SHASHI SHARMA	ARONIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6202	5206010	SURENDRA MITTAL	ARONIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6203	5206068	VICKY SHARMA	ARONIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6204	3208455	DEEPAK ARORA	ARORA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28998DL2002PTC114525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6205	7386864	NEETU ARORA	ARORA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28998DL2002PTC114525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6206	6810323	RAJEEV KUSHWAHA	ARORA FINCAP LTD	U67120DL1996PLC223158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6207	6940158	IMRAN KHAN	ARORA FINCAP LTD	U67120DL1996PLC223158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6208	6940731	RAM CHARAN	ARORA FINCAP LTD	U67120DL1996PLC223158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6209	3195131	NEERAJ HASIJA	ARORA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC168878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6210	6593796	VINAY AGGARWAL	ARORA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC168878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6211	1904558	HARE MISHRA	ARORA TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6212	1904624	SANJAY MISHRA	ARORA TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6213	1909179	KAPIL ARORA	ARORA TRADELINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC090216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6214	120354	BALDEV ARORA	ARORAS BOX AND CARTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6215	120500	DEVENDER ARORA	ARORAS BOX AND CARTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6216	120354	BALDEV ARORA	ARORAS BOX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC126943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6217	120500	DEVENDER ARORA	ARORAS BOX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC126943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6218	3554263	ANURAG JAIN	AROS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6219	3554304	RITU JAIN	AROS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6220	2262080	DEVIKA JAISWAL	AROUND LIGHT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6221	2293058	RAJESH YADAV	AROUND LIGHT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6222	889155	MANJU JOSHI	AROUSE MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6223	889226	MAHESH JOSHI	AROUSE MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6224	98092	PREM KUMAR	AROUSE MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6225	5135429	PRITI GARG	ARPAN E-BOOKSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2012PTC045424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6226	5189567	MANOJ GARG	ARPAN E-BOOKSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2012PTC045424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6227	1637361	SUBHASH AGGARWAL	ARPAN VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6228	3506053	JEFFREY NAGLE	ARPAN VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6229	3072699	DINESH BAJORIA	ARPANA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6230	380420	OM DOKANIA	ARPANA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6231	3563647	HARIINDER CHALOTRA	ARPANDEV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6232	5148569	MANINDER NAGI	ARPANDEV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6233	5148574	SUBHASH CHAND	ARPANDEV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6234	1164351	SAVITRI TRIPATHI	ARPEE CIRCUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6235	1170512	RADHIKA TRIPATHI	ARPEE CIRCUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6236	114009	RAJIV THAKUR	ARPI EXPORTS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74996DL2006PTC150241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6237	187694	MANJU THAKUR	ARPI EXPORTS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74996DL2006PTC150241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6238	1657817	MANOJ KUMAR	ARPIT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC192228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6239	1673023	NEELAM JAIN	ARPIT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC192228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6240	5264377	ROHIT	ARR CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6241	5264391	AARTI	ARR CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6242	2197645	ARUN KOTWAL	ARR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6243	2690855	RAKESH NAUKWAL	ARR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6244	1975301	RUPIKA SHRINAGESH	ARRAMUS COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6245	541919	RAHUL SHRINAGESH	ARRAMUS COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6246	541957	MANJU SHRINAGESH	ARRAMUS COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6247	2942965	VIJAY GARG	ARRANT APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6248	2943581	VIKAS KAROTIYA	ARRANT APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6249	3282485	RAVI MEHRA	ARRANT INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6250	3290501	DINKAR MEHRA	ARRANT INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6251	1109343	MAHESH SHARMA	ARRAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6252	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	ARRAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6253	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	ARRAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6254	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	ARRAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6255	3536526	NITIN MALHOTRA	ARRAY MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6256	3545940	RAVI KUMAR	ARRAY MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6257	3546005	ANKIT MALHOTRA	ARRAY MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6258	959080	PRAMOD MAHESHWARI	ARRAY TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6259	959120	MAMTA GUPTA	ARRAY TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6260	3393435	RICHA SHARMA	ARRICS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6261	6402765	SAHANSAR SHARMA	ARRICS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6262	7081531	ASHISH BHATIA	ARRICS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6263	993733	SHIV SHARMA	ARRICS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6264	2934260	PRAHLAD ADHANA	ARRIVE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6265	2969371	SULTAN RAWAT	ARRIVE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6266	2969386	RATNESHWAR RAI	ARRIVE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6267	171602	AVINASH YADAV	ARROW DISTRIBUTION (WEST UP) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6268	47286	ASHU CHAWLA	ARROW DISTRIBUTION (WEST UP) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6269	3063354	VIJAY SINGH	ARROW EASY LIFE HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC206183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6270	3504772	RAMESH CHAND	ARROW EASY LIFE HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC206183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6271	183865	VIJAY AGGARWAL	ARROW GLOBAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC070098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6272	379302	KUL GAUTAM	ARROW GLOBAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC070098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6273	97667	SANJAY PODDAR	ARROW GLOBAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC070098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6274	2490100	VINOY KRISHNA	ARROW GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6275	3081620	JUG SINGH	ARROW GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6276	3298398	RAKESH RANJAN	ARROW GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6277	1710667	MUNENDRA SEXENA	ARROW REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC229733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6278	2677766	RAKESH VERMA	ARROW REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC229733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6279	105472	SANJAY SINGH	ARROWHEAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2007PTC166452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6280	1636807	AJIT SINGH	ARROWHEAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2007PTC166452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6281	2028082	VIKRAM SINGH	ARROWMAXX COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6282	2028101	RAJESH KUMAR	ARROWMAXX COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6283	3519894	AKSHAY AULUCK	ARS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6284	3519910	RITA AULUCK	ARS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6285	5294209	DORI LAL	ARS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6286	5294213	NARVEER	ARS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6287	2042657	KAMLESH GOEL	ARS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC121762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6288	429798	BRIJ MOHAN	ARS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC121762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6289	1089167	MOHAMMA D HASHMI	ARSALAN TRADING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC118073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6290	1753132	PERVAIZ AHMAD	ARSALAN TRADING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC118073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6291	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	ARSEY HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1987PTC026979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6292	3171401	PRASHANT CHAURASIYA	ARSEY HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1987PTC026979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6293	1917476	ABDUL HAQ	ARSH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC179631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6294	1959387	SHAHEEN HAQ	ARSH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC179631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6295	2159851	SHAIENDRA KUMAR	ARSH PHARMACEUTICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6296	2159853	SUNITA MISHRA	ARSH PHARMACEUTICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6297	2093572	PAYAL JAIN	ARSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6298	2673048	HARPREET KAUR	ARSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6299	5230482	MOHAMMA D KHAN	ARSH SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2012PTC234150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6300	5230483	SURANDER CHAUHAN	ARSH SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2012PTC234150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6301	1883229	ANKIT AGRAWAL	ARSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6302	1883261	AWNISH KUMAR	ARSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6303	5272843	SANJAY CHAUHAN	ARSHIA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC236282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6304	5272850	AJAY KUMAR	ARSHIA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC236282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6305	2906969	SONIYA SRIVASTAVA	ARSHVANT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6306	53656	RAJESH SRIVASTAVA	ARSHVANT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6307	737836	GULAB SHRIVASTAVA	ARSHVANT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6308	3571415	MOHD ISRAR MALIK	ARSM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6309	3571423	RESHMA RANI	ARSM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6310	1758334	MOHD JAHANGIR	ART & CRAFT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2012PTC237511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6311	5287949	ISHRAT JAHAN	ART & CRAFT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2012PTC237511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6312	3015679	ARJUN LAHIRI	ART CREATIONS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC204043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6313	5288983	ABHISHEK BHARTI	ART CREATIONS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC204043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6314	1211156	RANI SHROFF	ART EAST EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1968PTC004949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6315	1654840	SAVITRI SHROFF	ART EAST EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1968PTC004949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6316	1275568	ASHOK SINGH	ART INFRA-PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6317	1916902	NIKHIL RUDRA	ART INFRA-PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6318	1651528	UJJWAL CHORDIA	ART MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6319	1678326	ASHISH CHORDIA	ART MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6320	3508918	KISHAN BISHT	ART PRESS TOUCH GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2011PTC222610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6321	3508927	VIRENDER BISHT	ART PRESS TOUCH GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2011PTC222610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6322	3561052	MOHD ALAM	ART PRODUCTION 247 PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6323	3561074	MOHD ARSHAD	ART PRODUCTION 247 PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6324	3027551	ROHINI KOHLI	ART PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC202851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6325	3027566	ASHISH KOHLI	ART PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC202851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6326	5294918	ARUN PANWAR	ARTANGLE DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6327	5294955	MANOJ JOSHI	ARTANGLE DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6328	2560965	BHUPINDER SINGH	ARTECH PRINTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC125064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6329	2560990	RAJESH SEKHRI	ARTECH PRINTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC125064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6330	2561096	SURINDER SINGH	ARTECH PRINTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC125064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6331	3167632	JYOTSNA BHATIA	ARTEPAROLE LANGUAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC208962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6332	3167641	MANJU BHATIA	ARTEPAROLE LANGUAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC208962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6333	1555480	SHOBANA BEENA UNNIKRIISHN AN	ARTHA ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6334	357666	ANIL SHARMA	ARTHMARK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6335	357692	VISHAL SHARMA	ARTHMARK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6336	1191153	DIVYA KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6337	1191179	ARTI KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6338	1191203	ISH KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6339	966335	RAKESH KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6340	162329	SANJEEV RUHIL	ARTI SOLVEX LIMITED	U15143DL1992PLC049943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6341	1881237	NARENDER JOON	ARTI SOLVEX LIMITED	U15143DL1992PLC049943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6342	2713491	HITESH BHUTANI	ARTI SOLVEX LIMITED	U15143DL1992PLC049943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6343	2736102	JATINDER MEHTA	ARTI SOLVEX LIMITED	U15143DL1992PLC049943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6344	452577	GULSHAN GUGNANI	ARTI SOLVEX LIMITED	U15143DL1992PLC049943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6345	488443	SUDEEP RUHIL	ARTI SOLVEX LIMITED	U15143DL1992PLC049943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6346	1348264	PRADEEP GUPTA	ARTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1988PTC033908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6347	852935	ANKUR GUPTA	ARTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1988PTC033908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6348	3562828	MIRAAN PUNJABI	ARTIFEX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC223346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6349	3562857	MALIK IMTIAZ	ARTIFEX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC223346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6350	3640919	SATISH SHRIVASTAVA	ARTIMUS HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6351	3641880	ANINDYA SHRIVASTAVA	ARTIMUS HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6352	2207296	DIPAN BHATTACHARYA	ARTIOS DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6353	2437505	GAURAV ARORA	ARTIOS DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6354	3622897	PUSHPA GAUR	ARTISAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6355	6985721	KHUSHVINDER SINGH	ARTISAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6356	6986890	RUPINDER KAUR	ARTISAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6357	2194220	PIYUSH VYAS	ARTISANS EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC180354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6358	431063	RAJESH PRADHAN	ARTISANS EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC180354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6359	1847725	MRIDUL BAWEJA	ARTISTIC PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6360	1847747	ROHIT BAWEJA	ARTISTIC PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6361	3506273	RAHUL AHUJA	ARTISTIX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6362	3558084	ANKUR SINGH	ARTISTIX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6363	3565267	KAUSHALEN DRA VERMA	ARTISTIX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6364	2359028	NAVDEEP TANWAR	ARTISTREE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC185472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6365	7780825	MAHESH KUMAR	ARTISTREE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC185472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6366	142772	HARSH TRIVEDI	ARTOFF DESIGN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC089831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6367	142849	ANASUA TRIVEDI	ARTOFF DESIGN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC089831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6368	1399020	SARANDEEP SINGH	ARTQ INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6369	1877246	TUSHAR MITTAL	ARTQ INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6370	1877331	SARINA ANEJA	ARTQ INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6371	1226981	PRADEEP KUMAR	ARTUR E SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6372	1228599	RAJESH YADAV	ARTUR E SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6373	1687846	SANJAY KUMAR	ARTUR E SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6374	2307681	SHEPHALI PANDEY	ARTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6375	541974	MANOJ PANDEY	ARTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6376	2899064	ESHETA BHATNAGAR	ARU AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6377	2899100	USHA SHARMA	ARU AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6378	6375763	VIJAY BHATNAGAR	ARU AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6379	1327326	HITU GULATI	ARUJ & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2012PTC232120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6380	2740347	SANJEEV GULATI	ARUJ & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2012PTC232120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6381	6545160	MALTI YADAV	ARUJ & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2012PTC232120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6382	6545347	RAJESH YADAV	ARUJ & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2012PTC232120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6383	2674039	MOHD ALIM	ARUMA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6384	2674081	TASLEEM SIDDIQUI	ARUMA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6385	2949732	SAPHIYA AYAZ	ARUMA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6386	466386	SANJEEV KUMAR	ARUN CAR RAINBOW ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC119638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6387	466453	REKHA KAKKAR	ARUN CAR RAINBOW ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC119638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6388	1794012	SHYAM BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6389	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6390	1794012	SHYAM BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6391	1833825	RAJENDER KUMAR	ARUN DEV BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6392	1828848	RAMESH SHARMA	ARUN DEV CITY SPACEPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6393	2004729	ANITA SHARMA	ARUN DEV CITY SPACEPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6394	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6395	1828848	RAMESH SHARMA	ARUN DEV CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6396	1793491	MANOJ BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6397	1802510	NINA BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6398	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC159152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6399	7547607	RUKAMKESH YADAV	ARUN DEV INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC159152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6400	1831099	PARVEEN BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV NBDC CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6401	2287365	KANCHAN JAGDISH	ARUN DEV NBDC CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6402	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6403	2004729	ANITA SHARMA	ARUN DEV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6404	2234131	GEETANJALI DEVI	ARUN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC084638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6405	2605391	HARI OM	ARUN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC084638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6406	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	ARUN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC084638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6407	1085654	GOMA MEENA	ARUN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6408	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	ARUN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6409	1375555	MOHD QURAISHI	ARUNAANSH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6410	185652	UMASHANK AR GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6411	185684	SWAYAM GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6412	185652	UMASHANK AR GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC113731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6413	185684	SWAYAM GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC113731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6414	461013	KAUSHAL SRIVASTAVA	ARUNODAYA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6415	461373	PHANINDRA SAMANT	ARUNODAYA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6416	461422	GURBAKSH SINGH	ARUNODAYA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6417	3422867	DAVINDAR SINGH	ARUNODAYA DETECTIVE& SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6418	457378	BIKRAM SINGH	ARUNODAYA DETECTIVE& SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6419	7160202	GOVIND SINGH	ARUNODAYA DETECTIVE& SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6420	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	ARUNODAYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6421	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	ARUNODAYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6422	3356295	ARUN KUMAR	ARUSHA MEDIA & COMMUNICATION RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC238355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6423	5275728	RAVI PANDEY	ARUSHA MEDIA & COMMUNICATION RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC238355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6424	2885075	ARSHAD JAMAL	ARUSHI ADVERTISING & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC200805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6425	3361406	RAOOS FATIMA	ARUSHI ADVERTISING & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC200805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6426	513355	AMIT GUPTA	ARUSHI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6427	513358	RAJ RANI GUPTA	ARUSHI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6428	1225605	OM GULATI	ARUSHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2007PTC036691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6429	1366313	ANURAG GULATI	ARUSHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2007PTC036691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6430	1475182	VISHRUTA GULATI	ARUSHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2007PTC036691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6431	2016811	MANJU SRIVASTAVA	ARUSHREE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24132DL2006PTC151119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6432	2223761	RAVI SRIVASTAVA	ARUSHREE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24132DL2006PTC151119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6433	2895524	AJAY KUMAR	ARUSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6434	2900213	ANUSHRI	ARUSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6435	2153454	ANISH JINDAL	ARV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6436	2814098	RAKESH JINDAL	ARV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6437	1830534	NIKHIL GUPTA	ARV COMMUNICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC127916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6438	1830556	MANPREET DHANOA	ARV COMMUNICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC127916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6439	3425717	ASHWINI JENA	ARV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC216082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6440	3426143	RAJENDRA SINGH	ARV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC216082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6441	3535153	HARIHAR SEN	ARV TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC228492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6442	5104481	NAVEEN RATHORE	ARV TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC228492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6443	5104507	MRINAL SEN	ARV TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC228492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6444	1993641	AARTI KUMAR	ARVAMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6445	2041907	KUMARESAN PANDURANGAN	ARVAMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6446	1409636	MAN NEGI	ARVEE PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6447	1670179	ARJUN SINGH	ARVEE PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6448	1734831	KANCHAN DEHARIA	ARVENOM FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6449	1752851	SIGMUND EISENREICH	ARVENOM FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6450	2599518	KHRISTINE GRACE ANNE CONCIO	ARVENOM FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6451	5319380	NEKI RAM	ARVIN ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6452	5319406	SUMITRA DEVI	ARVIN ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6453	2912362	RAJENDER KUMAR KASWAN	ARY CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6454	2912431	ANAND SHARMA	ARY CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6455	5158568	RAJINDER SINGH	ARY CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6456	2558210	NEELAM HASIJA	ARY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6457	2929506	ANSHU SAMAY	ARY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6458	5285821	PARTAP SINGH	ARY MOBILE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6459	5286195	RAJAT JOON	ARY MOBILE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6460	3007893	UDAY ARYA	ARYA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6461	3007973	RAVI KUMAR	ARYA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6462	92525	VIRENDRA AGGARWAL	ARYA SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC180575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6463	93031	ROHIT AGARWAL	ARYA SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC180575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6464	93192	MEENU AGRAWAL	ARYA SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC180575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6465	2237421	SHIVAM ARYA	ARYA SHIVAM EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6466	2692362	SAROJ SINGHAL	ARYA SHIVAM EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6467	2692391	MANISH GOEL	ARYA SHIVAM EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6468	3314758	JAI PARKASH	ARYABHATT CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC041869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6469	3314760	SHASHI VERMA	ARYABHATT CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC041869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6470	3314765	CHANDAN YADAV	ARYABHATT CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC041869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6471	3344392	MIRANA LAISHRAM	ARYABHATT GEOSPATIAL SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC216219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6472	3469418	MUTUM SINGH	ARYABHATT GEOSPATIAL SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC216219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6473	1114297	RAJIV BAJAJ	ARYAHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6474	1199650	MAHESH OCHANI	ARYAHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6475	2942400	SUNIL KUMAR	ARYAN & SINGH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC199817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6476	2949547	SANDEEP SEHRAWAT	ARYAN & SINGH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC199817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6477	532538	RAM NIWAS	ARYAN AGROTEK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC154821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6478	532591	AJAY SINGH	ARYAN AGROTEK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC154821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6479	1755111	PRADEEP SHARMA	ARYAN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65991DL2007PLC169373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6480	1755162	RAJAN BERI	ARYAN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65991DL2007PLC169373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6481	1758782	RIPLA BERI	ARYAN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65991DL2007PLC169373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6482	1203454	MUKUT PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6483	1451127	ANITA PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6484	21694	VISHNU RAWAL	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6485	2852931	RANA SINGH	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6486	1203454	MUKUT PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO EXPRESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC144045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6487	1451127	ANITA PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO EXPRESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC144045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6488	1203454	MUKUT PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC200468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6489	1451127	ANITA PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC200468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6490	21694	VISHNU RAWAL	ARYAN CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC200468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6491	1203454	MUKUT PATHAK	ARYAN EXPRESS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC178178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6492	1451127	ANITA PATHAK	ARYAN EXPRESS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC178178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6493	3512749	SATISH DAHIYA	ARYAN GRIT AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14211DL2012PTC231056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6494	5185124	SATPAL DESWAL	ARYAN GRIT AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14211DL2012PTC231056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6495	5187426	PARDEEP KUMAR	ARYAN GRIT AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14211DL2012PTC231056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6496	5187430	HARBIR SINGH	ARYAN GRIT AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14211DL2012PTC231056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6497	3518523	BALRAM YADAV	ARYAN HRD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6498	3542873	SACHIN YADAV	ARYAN HRD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6499	2566005	HARISH KUMAR	ARYAN HYDEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC230943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6500	2962543	KIRAN SURENDER	ARYAN HYDEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC230943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6501	1308669	HANSAVTAR GUPTA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6502	1805423	NISHI GUPTA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6503	2184214	ANKUSH MISHRA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6504	2184225	GOPAL MISRA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6505	2768822	RAJESH KAUSHIK	ARYAN INSTITUTE OF IT AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6506	3042926	SANTOSH KAUSHIK	ARYAN INSTITUTE OF IT AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6507	2069219	AJAY KUMAR	ARYAN LEISURE AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6508	2069236	VIJAY SINGH	ARYAN LEISURE AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6509	2149640	ATTAR SINGH	ARYAN LEISURE AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6510	3428886	SUSHMA CHAUHAN	ARYAN POWEREQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC153317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6511	616187	SANJAY CHAUHAN	ARYAN POWEREQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC153317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6512	1759499	PANKAJ MALIK	ARYAN REALTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6513	1759511	VIKAS MALIK	ARYAN REALTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6514	5120411	SHER SINGH	ARYAN TAXI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6515	5201282	KARAN	ARYAN TAXI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6516	263415	SUDHIR ANAND	ARYANS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1997PTC033582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6517	272991	SUDHARSHA N ANAND	ARYANS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1997PTC033582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6518	445838	SHIV LAL	ARYANVEDA HERBAL COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC139063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6519	446993	HIMANSHU CHADHA	ARYANVEDA HERBAL COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC139063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6520	1031875	SANABOINA RAMA RAO	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6521	1874943	ANNARAO RAPETTI	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6522	2559368	CHATTI BALAJI	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6523	6465057	SIVA RAMA KRISHNA DANGETI	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6524	6465963	YALAMANCHI SATISH	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6525	870726	MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6526	2827766	RAJESH GOSWAMI	ARYAVART HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6527	2845377	DEEPAK SINGH	ARYAVART HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6528	3144008	BHUPINDER MIGLANI	ARYAVART PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210HR2010PTC041630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6529	3160066	HANUMAT NAUTIYAL	ARYAVART PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210HR2010PTC041630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6530	157314	MAMTA KUMAR	ARYAVART AGROTECH FARMS LIMITED	U70101HR1996PLC035553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6531	198205	MRIDULA AGARWAL	ARYAVART AGROTECH FARMS LIMITED	U70101HR1996PLC035553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6532	198227	AGARWAL KAMLESH	ARYAVART AGROTECH FARMS LIMITED	U70101HR1996PLC035553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6533	3525914	PRIYAMWAD SINGH	ARYAVARTH FRANCHISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC220316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6534	3526174	BINDIYA ANAND	ARYAVARTH FRANCHISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC220316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6535	966950	ANURAG AGGARWAL	ARYAVARTH FRANCHISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC220316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6536	422894	KAMAL BABLANI	ARYAVE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2004PTC129990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6537	457671	KUMUD BABLANI	ARYAVE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2004PTC129990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6538	3259907	JAIDEEP CHOPRA	ARYMA SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6539	3388896	MANISHA RAWAT	ARYMA SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6540	5194877	ADITYA SHARMA	ARYSTA CROPSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2012PTC045132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6541	5194887	RAJIV PAWAR	ARYSTA CROPSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2012PTC045132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6542	2023931	JAMES HENSEL	ARYTY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6543	2078568	NILS JOHNSON JR	ARYTY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6544	2361571	AKHILESH GUPTA	AS AUTOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC184624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6545	2361591	SUNIL GOEL	AS AUTOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC184624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6546	3608224	MANJU DHARIWAL	AS INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6547	3608232	KAMAL DHARIWAL	AS INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6548	3508360	ASHOK KUMAR	AS INFRALOGIX REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC044072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6549	5322144	PARDEEP KUMAR	AS INFRALOGIX REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC044072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6550	6382581	DHARAM SINGH	AS INFRALOGIX REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC044072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6551	5220239	AJEET SHARMA	AS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6552	5220924	SOURABH SHARMA	AS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6553	3545242	BALVINDER KAUR	AS SOUND TURNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2011PTC220976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6554	3545254	NARINDER SINGH	AS SOUND TURNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2011PTC220976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6555	1626470	SANJEEV MITTAL	AS SUNLIGHT PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC218483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6556	2055231	AMIT GUPTA	AS SUNLIGHT PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC218483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6557	2779833	ARPIT GUPTA	AS SUNLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC218483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6558	742392	SAURABH GUPTA	AS SUNLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC218483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6559	2529801	SANJEEV DUTTA	AS TELECOM SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6560	6693402	RAMAN KUMAR	AS TELECOM SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6561	6693423	MOHAMED ANSARI	AS TELECOM SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6562	5165436	SANTOSH CHOUDHARY	ASA BUILDTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6563	5175829	AJAY PRAKASH	ASA BUILDTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6564	6529114	ANOKHI KUMARI	ASA BUILDTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6565	6529138	GUNJAN KUMARI	ASA BUILDTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6566	1404070	SANJAY GUPTA	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6567	159225	VINEY JAIN	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6568	420850	KRISHAN VERMA	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6569	783793	SHANTHI KANNAN	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6570	1040379	ANEESH KHANNA	ASA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2005PTC136873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6571	345542	BHUVNESH SURI	ASA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2005PTC136873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6572	91337	SIDHARTH TALWAR	ASA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2005PTC136873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6573	2618406	ANANT VERMA	ASA HELI AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC194219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6574	2618415	RUCHIKA GUPTA	ASA HELI AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC194219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6575	1398218	MANJIT PRITAM	ASA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC166186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6576	1416743	DEVINDER PRITAM	ASA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC166186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6577	3294663	ARUNA	ASA TENTS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6578	3343928	SURESH RANOUT	ASA TENTS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6579	2112667	SATINDER SINGH	ASAGHI CONSULTANTS & REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6580	2195305	HARMEET SINGH	ASAGHI CONSULTANTS & REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6581	3443300	AFTAB HASHMI	ASAH INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6582	3443350	ARZUMAN BANO	ASAH INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6583	878481	VINOD PANDITA	ASAL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6584	3051113	PARVEEN KUMAR	ASAP SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6585	3051148	ABHINAV CHAUHAN	ASAP SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6586	3426800	ASHIK HUSAIN	ASAR HEATING ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6587	3428323	ABDUL RASHID	ASAR HEATING ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6588	406184	AJAY JOSHI	ASASA VIDEO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6589	407059	ANIL JOSHI	ASASA VIDEO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6590	3579669	SYLVIA ALBERT	ASB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6591	3579872	ALBERT WILSON	ASB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6592	144869	CHAKRAVARTHY MELAPPATI	ASB RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6593	1949662	BAIJU AHAMED	ASB RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6594	5195879	ANUJ GULANI	ASB TELISOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6595	5195884	BALA CHANDER THIRUCHARA PALLI	ASB TELISOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6596	5195891	SHARIQ HUSSAIN	ASB TELISOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6597	2145964	SHALABH AGRAWAL	ASBS DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6598	2145966	NIDHI SARASWAT	ASBS DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6599	2217723	VIRESH SHARMA	ASBS DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6600	2667179	YESH SINGH	ASC GEOSCIENCES CONSULTANCY GROUPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC153715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6601	333651	AJIT SINGH	ASC GEOSCIENCES CONSULTANCY GROUPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC153715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6602	918470	ANUPAM SAXENA	ASC GEOSCIENCES CONSULTANCY GROUPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC153715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6603	2363322	RITA JAIN	ASCELLA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC186236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6604	2363329	VISHWA JAIN	ASCELLA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC186236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6605	1653128	AMIT KUMAR	ASCEND BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2006PLC156210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6606	2532700	VIJAY KUMAR	ASCEND BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2006PLC156210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6607	2534892	SANJAY SINGH	ASCEND BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2006PLC156210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6608	3575908	ASHUTOSH PANDEY	ASCENDENCE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC224900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6609	3576511	RAJIV BANDHU	ASCENDENCE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC224900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6610	83900	MRITYUNJAY KUMAR	ASCENDENCE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC224900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6611	3391862	ASHISH KUMAR	ASCENS ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2012PTC046835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6612	501363	RAJESH KUMAR	ASCENS ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2012PTC046835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6613	1555167	SANJEEB ROUT	ASCENSION OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6614	1555179	SHABANA TAJ	ASCENSION OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6615	1736005	SANDEEP KALRA	ASCENT COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6616	2178475	JYOTI THAREJA	ASCENT COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6617	2276741	DEEPTI SHARMA	ASCENT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6618	2276765	PARSHANT SHARMA	ASCENT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6619	3175109	DEEPAK MEHTA	ASCENT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6620	2953735	ANIL RAJPUT	ASCENT LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6621	2956279	KHALID NASIM	ASCENT LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6622	3059536	FAIZAN SIDDIQUI	ASCENT LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6623	328564	RAJENDER RANA	ASCENT POLY FILMS PVT LTD	U25209HR1996PTC032953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6624	5138418	MUNISH DUGGAL	ASCENTION CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930HR2012PTC044781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6625	5138430	TRIPTA DUGGAL	ASCENTION CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930HR2012PTC044781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6626	76501	CHAND KHAN	ASCO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC128391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6627	895051	HARVINDER SINGH	ASCO REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6628	895060	AVTAR SINGH	ASCO REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6629	1536210	ABHISHEK GARG	ASCOT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6630	2561745	RAJAN AGARWAL	ASCOT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6631	3459570	KELAM CHODHA	ASD AUTO SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2011PTC219032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6632	3459586	RAJINDER CHODHA	ASD AUTO SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2011PTC219032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6633	1658769	AKHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY	ASD CONCEPT RETAILSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6634	3341401	DILIP KUMAR	ASD CONCEPT RETAILSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6635	5119395	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ASD CONCEPT RETAILSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6636	2720831	ABHISHEK DWIVEDI	ASD MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6637	2795151	RAHUL DWIVEDI	ASD MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6638	2792397	CHANDER RAWAT	ASD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6639	2793066	DEVINDER RAWAT	ASD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6640	3382676	ABHILASHA THAKUR	ASD TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6641	3430263	SUMAN THAKUR	ASD TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6642	1876115	AJAY JAIN	ASDR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6643	1876128	SANGEETA JAIN	ASDR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6644	3096336	AJEET KAUR	ASEEM AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL1998PTC096529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6645	5111418	DAVINDERJEET CHAWLA	ASEEM AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL1998PTC096529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6646	1427201	KARAN ARORA	ASEEM COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6647	1427202	VIJAY ARORA	ASEEM COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6648	1427203	ANOOP ARORA	ASEEM COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6649	360566	SUBHASH MITTAL	ASEEM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6650	360699	ANIL BUDHIRAJA	ASEEM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6651	2382613	RAKHI RAYAPROLU	ASENWARE INFRATRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC185030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6652	5273928	BISHAMBAR LAL	ASENWARE INFRATRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC185030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6653	5210029	MANMEET SINGH	ASER ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6654	7405802	MADHU SIAL	ASER ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6655	7405815	SASHI SIAL	ASER ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6656	2036004	MOHAMMA D RAFIQ	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6657	2115866	ABDUL HAMEED	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6658	2688290	MOHAMMA D KADEEM	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6659	2727994	QADIR	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6660	1269859	ASHISH GULATI	ASH EDUTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC094151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6661	1269860	MALINI GULATI	ASH EDUTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC094151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6662	1677832	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ASH ENGINEERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6663	2791876	ASHA KUMARI	ASH ENGINEERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6664	2339119	SHOBHA RAJANI	ASH GANGES FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC183828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6665	506205	ASHOK KAUSHIK	ASH GANGES FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC183828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6666	6467190	GAYATRI PADHY	ASH GANGES FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC183828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6667	5200319	LAXMI	ASH PEE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6668	5200320	SHIAMENDER VIR	ASH PEE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6669	2619019	PRAMOD SAPRA	ASHA DEEP REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC214739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6670	2619030	PRITI SAPRA	ASHA DEEP REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC214739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6671	1070741	SURESH GUPTA	ASHA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6672	2706649	GAURAV GUPTA	ASHA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6673	7346761	KAMELSH MANDAL	ASHA KIRAN NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6674	934045	MADHURI SINGHEE	ASHA KIRAN NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6675	1944675	VED YADAV	ASHA PROPERTIES LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC033098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6676	2431268	UJJWAL YADAV	ASHA PROPERTIES LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC033098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6677	2431558	UNNAT YADAV	ASHA PROPERTIES LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC033098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6678	2189314	PANKAJ KUMAR	ASHA RAMBABU PROPERTIES AND COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6679	2228097	ASHA DEVI	ASHA RAMBABU PROPERTIES AND COMPUTERSPRIVARE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6680	1055119	ASHOK VERMA	ASHA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6681	3221608	PAWAN VERMA	ASHA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6682	3132051	AMARDEV UPADHYAY	ASHA WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC206181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6683	3132077	GAURAV UPADHYAY	ASHA WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC206181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6684	2496851	ARIF SIDDIQUI	ASHARI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6685	2496856	ASHOK DAGAR	ASHARI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6686	2220999	NITIN PURI	ASHBRO IMPACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6687	994396	SURINDER PURI	ASHBRO IMPACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6688	6363352	GAGANDEEP BHATIA	ASHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC241109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6689	7295927	SUKHJIT SINGH	ASHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC241109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6690	1174037	SHASHI MOHAN	ASHI OIL FIELDS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1984PTC017274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6691	97241	JAGTAR DUGGAL	ASHI OIL FIELDS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1984PTC017274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6692	5218960	MITHU BARMAN	ASHIA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6693	5218978	SIRAJUDDIN	ASHIA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6694	1122503	HARIT SHARMA	ASHIANA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6695	3435351	KOMAL SATTI	ASHIANA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6696	3542829	RAM CHOPRA	ASHIANA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6697	3632466	VEENA CHOPRA	ASHIANA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6698	1122503	HARIT SHARMA	ASHIANA DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6699	1968771	SHRUTI SHARMA	ASHIANA DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6700	1130641	ANIL GUPTA	ASHIANA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6701	1130675	SUSHILA GUPTA	ASHIANA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6702	1130641	ANIL GUPTA	ASHIANA VILLAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6703	1130675	SUSHILA GUPTA	ASHIANA VILLAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6704	5202706	AMIT SINGHALA	ASHIRWAD CHAIN HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6705	5202712	ANJALI SINGLA	ASHIRWAD CHAIN HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6706	3307404	AMANDEEP SINGH	ASHIRWAD HUSBANDRY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6707	3310060	SUNIL SHARMA	ASHIRWAD HUSBANDRY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6708	3519392	PARVEEN MITTAL	ASHIRWAD INFRASOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6709	3519585	SANJNA MITTAL	ASHIRWAD INFRASOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6710	2286122	SUDHIR GUPTA	ASHISH ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6711	2344930	UTKARSH SUDHIR	ASHISH ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6712	1226501	RAJENDER JAIN	ASHISH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202DL1993PTC053411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6713	1234402	CHANDER MAURYA	ASHISH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202DL1993PTC053411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6714	2195103	ALOK SINGH	ASHISH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6715	2195120	ABHISHEK THAKUR	ASHISH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6716	2198139	ANUP SINGH	ASHISH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6717	1968460	KANTA RANI	ASHISH WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC228707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6718	2697940	SONALI JAIN	ASHISH WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC228707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6719	2442982	ASHOK GARG	ASHKAN CAREER ACHIEVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC233553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6720	2442992	KANCHAN GARG	ASHKAN CAREER ACHIEVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC233553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6721	2442982	ASHOK GARG	ASHKAN COMMERCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC233563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6722	2442992	KANCHAN GARG	ASHKAN COMMERCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC233563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6723	5122770	KAPIL TANWAR	ASHKS REAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC226337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6724	980691	HARVEEN SHARMA	ASHKS REAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC226337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6725	980693	ASHWANI SHARMA	ASHKS REAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC226337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6726	1278542	MAN SHARMA	ASHMAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6727	1278606	ASHWANI SEHGAL	ASHMAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6728	21851	MAHENDRA RUSTAGI	ASHNA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1997PTC087908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6729	2349065	SUMAN BATRA	ASHNA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6730	2596815	NAVEEN BATRA	ASHNA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6731	526066	RAJ BATRA	ASHNA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6732	1865440	BADAR KHAN	ASHNEH FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC221994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6733	2921271	AASHISH KUMAR	ASHNEH FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC221994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6734	3316270	ANITA GAJRIA	ASHNITA ENSEMBLE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC215444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6735	3416666	RASHMEET SOHAL	ASHNITA ENSEMBLE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC215444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6736	3444150	RAJAT ANAND	ASHOK ANAND SPECIALITY HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC045534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6737	3444211	ANKUR ANAND	ASHOK ANAND SPECIALITY HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC045534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6738	1301863	ANAND BHARDWAJ	ASHOK ANAND TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6739	3521848	MANJU BHARDWAJ	ASHOK ANAND TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6740	243500	AMAN NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6741	271658	ASHISH NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6742	272031	AKHIL NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6743	30953	ACHAL NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6744	31057	ATUL NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6745	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ASHOK GREEN BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6746	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	ASHOK GREEN BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6747	14785	AIMEE BAJAJ	ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL1980PTC010176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6748	14790	ASHOK BAJAJ	ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL1980PTC010176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6749	1050449	AJAY KUMAR	ASHOK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6750	977310	ASHOK KUMAR	ASHOK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6751	1359302	USHA RANI	ASHOKA ADSORBENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2005PTC143020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6752	2048576	VIVEK GUPTA	ASHOKA ADSORBENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2005PTC143020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6753	5303131	DEEPTI AWASTHI	ASHOKA ADSORBENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2005PTC143020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6754	1020118	PRAKRAM CHAND	ASHOKA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC110052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6755	1087589	VISHAL KAPOOR	ASHOKA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC110052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6756	1770687	RAJIV GAUR	ASHOKA DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6757	1916811	VED GAUR	ASHOKA DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6758	3094682	JAGWATI GAUR	ASHOKA DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6759	220397	ARUN SINHA	ASHOKA DIGITAL PUBLISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6760	220464	KALPANA VERMA	ASHOKA DIGITAL PUBLISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6761	2120474	ANKUR MALHOTRA	ASHOKA HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6762	3197426	SUSHMA MALHOTRA	ASHOKA HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6763	3197502	CHANDER MALHOTRA	ASHOKA HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6764	978468	SATISH MALHOTRA	ASHOKA HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6765	2330087	ASHOK JAIN	ASHOKA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6766	2330092	RACHIT JAIN	ASHOKA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6767	1518541	KUNAL KHANNA	ASHOKA MACHINE TOOLS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U29220DL1982PTC013641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6768	1840313	ASHWANI KHANNA	ASHOKA MACHINE TOOLS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U29220DL1982PTC013641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6769	2765661	ASHOK SETH	ASHOKA MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6770	2765662	NIBEDITA SETH	ASHOKA MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6771	392246	ASHOK SETHI	ASHOKA NAMKIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6772	407523	TANNY SETHI	ASHOKA NAMKIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6773	1982794	REHANA BEGUM	ASHOKA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL1998PTC092112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6774	5146511	SURAJ PRAKASH	ASHOKA PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC230033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6775	5146515	ASHOK SINGH	ASHOKA PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC230033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6776	1613724	RAJESH KUMAR	ASHOKA SCALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29196HR2005PTC035729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6777	2117664	ASHOK KUMAR	ASHOKA SCALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29196HR2005PTC035729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6778	3395231	ASHOK KUMAR	ASHOKA SURGICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC213872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6779	3395313	MEERA DEVI	ASHOKA SURGICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC213872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6780	1138336	PRADEEP JAIN	ASHOKA TRANSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6781	1218382	HANUWANT JAIN	ASHOKA TRANSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6782	3131663	SAPNA MITTAL	ASHOKAA COMPPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC118232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6783	612948	VIVEK MITTAL	ASHOKAA COMPPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC118232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6784	612955	NIRMALA MITTAL	ASHOKAA COMPPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC118232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6785	5215314	ASHOK KUMAR	ASHOKAS REAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6786	5215318	SHALINI AGARWAL	ASHOKAS REAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6787	1514150	DEEPAK KAPIL	ASHOO INFRAESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6788	1552553	ASHOO KAPIL	ASHOO INFRAESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6789	3524550	ASHISH DWARY	ASHRA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6790	3524559	RAVI JHA	ASHRA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6791	455939	ANURAG GAHLAUT	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6792	456053	ASHOK CHAUHAN	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6793	456158	ABHILASHA CHAUHAN	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6794	456274	RANJANA GAHLAUT	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6795	455939	ANURAG GAHLAUT	ASHRAM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6796	456053	ASHOK CHAUHAN	ASHRAM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6797	1278607	PRAVEEN ARORA	ASHRAYA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6798	2896721	KSHITIJ GUPTA	ASHRAYA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6799	418405	ANIL BANSAL	ASHRAYA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6800	5216797	VANDANA ARORA	ASHRAYA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6801	643540	SANT ARORA	ASHRAYA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6802	1903669	SATISH MANN	ASHROK PREFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6803	2098518	ASHISH LUTHRA	ASHROK PREFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6804	2577963	ASHOK VERMA	ASHTAVINAAYAK JEWELLER PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2007PTC158162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6805	677744	SURESH VERMA	ASHTAVINAAYAK JEWELLER PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2007PTC158162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6806	1908242	SAVITA TANEJA	ASHTBHUJA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6807	2350028	HEMANT KOHLI	ASHTBHUJA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6808	2350040	MEENU KOHLI	ASHTBHUJA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6809	2305832	DALIP KUMAR	ASHTVINAYAK LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6810	2445395	KOUSHAL SHIVARAJ	ASHTVINAYAK LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6811	1199249	GOURI SHARMA	ASHUTOSH ESCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6812	1199448	ARUN PRAKASH	ASHUTOSH ESCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6813	1999618	MANOJ NEHRA	ASHUTOSH MOHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6814	2155542	AMIT CHOUDHARY	ASHUTOSH MOHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6815	2056180	MANJEET YADAV	ASHUTOSH PERFUMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2009PTC195004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6816	2062962	NARENDER SHARMA	ASHUTOSH PERFUMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2009PTC195004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6817	2612284	KAPIL GUPTA	ASHUTOSH PERFUMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2009PTC195004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6818	2327481	RAJ KUMAR	ASHUTOSH TRADELINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6819	2327489	HIRA NAND	ASHUTOSH TRADELINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6820	1116016	SANJEEV DEO	ASHVA INFRASTRUCTURE & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6821	2704922	BRIJESH TYAGI	ASHVA INFRASTRUCTURE & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6822	2704934	AJAY KUMAR	ASHVA INFRASTRUCTURE & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6823	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	ASHVIN PROFESSIONALSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC124900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6824	1793356	ASHISH KHETARPAL	ASHVIN PROFESSIONALSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC124900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6825	3560225	ANIL AESUDANI	ASHWAANI RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6826	3560229	SHWETA ASSUDANI	ASHWAANI RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6827	2185265	SUNIL KUMAR	ASHWIKA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6828	2185269	SEEMA CHAUDHARY	ASHWIKA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6829	1334926	CHITRANJAN KUMAR	ASHYAMA MANCON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6830	1334963	PANKAJ KUMAR	ASHYAMA MANCON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6831	2946586	ROHIT SAHOO	ASIA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC229478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6832	3544359	ASHISH TOPPO	ASIA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC229478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6833	5143139	KARISHMA WALIA	ASIA NEWS AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1999PTC099978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6834	5143161	KUNAL WALIA	ASIA NEWS AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1999PTC099978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6835	5143612	JASREMAN WALIA	ASIA NEWS AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1999PTC099978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6836	3109263	MOHIT KUMAR	ASIA OCEAN MARINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2012PTC045809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6837	5244338	SANDEEP KUMAR	ASIA OCEAN MARINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2012PTC045809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6838	5245236	TILAK DHYANI	ASIA OCEAN MARINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2012PTC045809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6839	685187	NIKESH SINHA	ASIA PACIFIC COMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6840	817792	ANIKENDRA SEN	ASIA PACIFIC COMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6841	7741036	UMESH	ASIAN CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27209HR1985PLC019887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6842	7749175	VIRENDER KUMAR	ASIAN CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27209HR1985PLC019887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6843	7766590	DHARAMBIR	ASIAN CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27209HR1985PLC019887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6844	2031277	DINESH SHARMA	ASIAN DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC158298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6845	3089519	DEEPAK GUSAIN	ASIAN DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC158298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6846	5270952	NITIN KUMAR	ASIAN DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC158298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6847	3514691	CHANDER KAINATURA	ASIAN GARDEN CK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6848	5225562	KANIKA GOSWAMI	ASIAN GARDEN CK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6849	1588758	RAJ SHUKLA	ASIAN HINGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC207913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6850	3352557	MEENU TOMAR	ASIAN HINGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC207913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6851	5297593	ARPIT KHURANA	ASIAN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC238845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6852	5297599	BHARAT BATRA	ASIAN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC238845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6853	3231099	KANTA MALIK	ASIAN NEWS CHANNEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC108169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6854	3306892	SANJEEV MALIK	ASIAN NEWS CHANNEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC108169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6855	110519	DEEPTI GUPTA	ASIAN RESOURCES LIMITED	U29220DL2008PLC178610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6856	110731	RAKESH GUPTA	ASIAN RESOURCES LIMITED	U29220DL2008PLC178610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6857	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	ASIAN RESOURCES LIMITED	U29220DL2008PLC178610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6858	3422794	AJAY UPADHAYAY	ASIAN VALVES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6859	6773655	YOGESH KUMAR	ASIAN VALVES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6860	1552244	GIRI SINGH	ASIAOIL TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2012PTC232894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6861	699817	PRADEEP KUMAR	ASIAOIL TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2012PTC232894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6862	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	ASIAPACIFIC GREEN PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6863	2958565	HASMUKHB HAI SHAH	ASIAPACIFIC GREEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6864	2416093	RAJESH KUMAR	ASIATIC AGRI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6865	3455364	MOHINDER JAIN	ASIATIC AGRI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6866	3560496	SHAHRUKH KHAN	ASIN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6867	3578734	NUMAN HAROON	ASIN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6868	750316	KRISHNA GUPTA	ASIPIYA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6869	989179	ASHA GUPTA	ASIPIYA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6870	750316	KRISHNA GUPTA	ASIPIYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15135DL2005PTC139431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6871	989179	ASHA GUPTA	ASIPIYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15135DL2005PTC139431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6872	1551676	BUM JONG CHO	ASIS MOULDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6873	1833924	MENG JI	ASIS MOULDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6874	3009966	YOUNGTAE PARK	ASIS MOULDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6875	5172497	AMRIK SINGH	ASIS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6876	6392026	RAVINDER SINGH	ASIS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6877	7358551	AMANDEEP KAUR	ASIS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6878	7358554	KULDEEP SINGH	ASIS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6879	3404788	JOGINDER SINGH	ASJ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6880	3407184	SUNIL TOMAR	ASJ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6881	3407223	ASHOK KUMAR	ASJ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6882	294246	ARVINDER SINGH	ASJS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC154049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6883	370218	JASPREET BHATIA	ASJS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC154049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6884	1449895	KULWANT SINDHU	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6885	6904935	MANJEET SINGH	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6886	7291405	HARBANS SINGH	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6887	7310444	SOHAN LAL	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6888	3104828	ANKIT BHALLA	ASK DESIGN & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6889	3108896	KAMAL SACHDEVA	ASK DESIGN & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6890	5172733	ASHISH GAUTAM	ASK E-PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC230729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6891	5172738	KAPIL BISHT	ASK E-PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC230729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6892	5172741	SURAJ SINGH	ASK E-PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC230729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6893	1433594	SATENDER JAIN	ASK FINLEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6894	1433597	KIRAN JAIN	ASK FINLEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6895	2546122	SAMIR XESS	ASK INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6896	2553384	KRISHNA KUMAR	ASK INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6897	3600663	SRI PANDEY	ASK INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6898	2718969	AJAY SINGH	ASK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6899	2894311	SUNILA KUMARI	ASK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6900	1312839	KAPIL KHANNA	ASK MOUTH FRESHNERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6901	1419525	DEVENDRA VERMA	ASK MOUTH FRESHNERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6902	3259399	KUMAR RAJESH	ASK REAL ONE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC210281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6903	6636123	PRIYANKA AHUJA	ASK REAL ONE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC210281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6904	2751049	SHASHI KUMAR	ASK TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6905	2751139	ALOK KUMAR	ASK TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6906	5184205	RAJENDER TYAGI	ASK4EXPERT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6907	5184208	OM SINGH	ASK4EXPERT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6908	1394444	RAJBIR UPPAL	ASKA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC239973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6909	6697573	YOGESH THAKUR	ASKA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC239973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6910	1525213	SURBHI GUPTA	ASKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6911	1569418	NARENDER GUPTA	ASKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6912	1394444	RAJBIR UPPAL	ASKA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6913	3070960	KAMAL SABRI	ASKA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6914	5325220	SUHAIL KHAN	ASKA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6915	3339245	VIJAYA LAKSHMI NIBHANUPU DI	ASKMOBI APPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6916	3604832	RITI SINGH	ASKMOBI APPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6917	1383503	NEERU CHHABRA	ASKUS LEGAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6918	1861907	CHANDER PRABHA	ASKUS LEGAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6919	590494	ARVINDER SINGH	ASL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6920	590572	ALKA SINGH	ASL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6921	1229013	FIROZ GHANI	ASM INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6922	2799231	RAMISH SIDDIQUI	ASM INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6923	5235239	ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA	ASM INTEGRATED MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6924	5235295	MANOJ KUKRETI	ASM INTEGRATED MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6925	5246062	SUTAP NAIR	ASM INTEGRATED MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6926	3188282	MADAN GAUTAM	ASM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC212651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6927	3274087	AMRENDRA SINGH	ASM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC212651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6928	2548016	KUNAL KAKKAR	ASMAARA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6929	2548051	PRIYANKA SAHANI	ASMAARA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6930	2542043	ANIL SAREEN	ASMAC EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6931	318611	PAWAN SAREEN	ASMAC EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6932	5292719	RADHEY KAUSHIK	ASMI PEACE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC237736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6933	5292722	SRIYANSH JAIN	ASMI PEACE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC237736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6934	1644304	AMANJOT CHAUHAN	ASMRC JOBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6935	594718	SUNDEEP CHAUHAN	ASMRC JOBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6936	5148586	NARESH POONIA	ASN FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6937	5148611	SUDHIR TEOTIA	ASN FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6938	5148620	ADITYENDRA DAGAR	ASN FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6939	109874	SHIRISH SRIVASTAVA	ASN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6940	109957	NILOTPAL SRIVASTAVA	ASN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6941	1901797	SANJEEV CHAUHAN	ASN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6942	1164458	NEETU CHAWLA	ASN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC217074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6943	3267016	SAGAR CHAWLA	ASN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC217074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6944	2564912	MOHAMMED SAYED	ASP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC170997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6945	2589062	RAISA HUSSAIN	ASP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC170997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6946	3291753	CHITTELEMC HERY RAJAGOPALAN	ASP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC170997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6947	1618596	SURESH PARMAR	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6948	221227	ARUN GUPTA	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6949	2478398	ARVIND SAWHNEY	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6950	813910	ANIL GUPTA	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6951	3096664	SUBIR DEY	ASP GRAPHICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6952	3096736	SANTANU ROY	ASP GRAPHICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6953	199378	BISWAJEET CHATTERJEE	ASP STRATEGIC SOLUTION & CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2012PTC232476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6954	5204697	KAILASH KAPOOR	ASP STRATEGIC SOLUTION & CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2012PTC232476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6955	347348	SAMEER MURGAI	ASP STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC139197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6956	347506	PUNEET KAPOOR	ASP STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC139197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6957	414675	RAJIV KAMAL	ASPEN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72100DL2000PTC107932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6958	414708	BHARTI KAMAL	ASPEN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72100DL2000PTC107932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6959	1175535	ANSHU VARSHNEY	ASPEN DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6960	1320592	ADITIYA VARSHNEY	ASPEN DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6961	1320621	ASHISH VARSHNEY	ASPEN DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6962	216823	SANJAY KASHYAP	ASPEN MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6963	6462859	BHAGWAN DASS	ASPEN MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6964	100957	SANJAY SINGHAL	ASPEN SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC149957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6965	100998	OM SINGHAL	ASPEN SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC149957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6966	472331	ANJUL CHAUDHARY	ASPG INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6967	6406536	PRIYANKA	ASPG INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6968	2198069	TAUHEED KHAN	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6969	27988	PRNAV GUPTA	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6970	536619	KRISHAN DEWAN	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6971	536688	ANUJ SAINI	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6972	3295064	KAMAL BHATIA	ASPIRATION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6973	624318	SONU BHATIA	ASPIRATION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6974	1803448	NIMIT PANIGRAHI	ASPIRATION ELECTRONIC GAMES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6975	3333374	RAJEEV SONI	ASPIRATION ELECTRONIC GAMES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6976	2286016	SAHADEV SINGHROWA	ASPIRATIONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6977	2291483	RAVI SRIVASTAVA	ASPIRATIONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6978	1626141	PANKAJ KUMAR	ASPIRE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6979	1627344	NEELIMA BHARTI	ASPIRE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6980	1967235	VISHAL ARORA	ASPIRE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6981	1967412	SEEMA KASAT	ASPIRE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6982	3028694	VIVEK SAXENA	ASPIRE DESIRE FILMOTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC205533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6983	3035578	ASTHA GANGWAR	ASPIRE DESIRE FILMOTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC205533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6984	1070832	PARAMJIT HAMPAL	ASPIRE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6985	1071273	MONICA SINGH	ASPIRE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6986	299448	YASH CHOWDHARY	ASPIRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6987	306403	PREETI CHOWDHARY	ASPIRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6988	3561715	ANUPAMA DALAL	ASPIRE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6989	3568566	SHARAD KUMAR	ASPIRE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6990	2772954	ARVIND JAISWAL	ASPIRE WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC212671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6991	2921068	RAVI TRIPATHI	ASPIRE WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC212671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6992	3572875	MANINDER SINGH	ASPIREWIZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6993	5115143	GURMEET SINGH	ASPIREWIZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6994	6427585	LALIT RATHI	ASPIREWIZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6995	6427593	KARAN AGGARWAL	ASPIREWIZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6996	3080444	RAJESH MISHRA	ASPIREZ DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6997	6676768	KUMARI BHARTI	ASPIREZ DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6998	6676773	MANOJ KUMAR	ASPIREZ DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
6999	1633651	RAJENDER AGGARWAL	ASR BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7000	2922357	AJAY PASSI	ASR BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7001	2922366	SHEKHAR GOEL	ASR BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7002	3427244	ASHAVANI KUMAR	ASR FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC214840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7003	3434367	SUNIL KUMAR	ASR FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC214840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7004	2096159	ANOOP BHULLAR	ASR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC235611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7005	5259194	RAJESH KUMAR	ASR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC235611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7006	5262440	SUKHPAL BHULLAR	ASR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC235611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7007	3435988	AMAR JEET	ASR MANUFACTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7008	774866	SAMEER BHATIA	ASR MANUFACTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7009	1724844	SUBODH KUMAR	ASR SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2007PTC170350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7010	2917690	CHARU SHARMA	ASR SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2007PTC170350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7011	2917691	UJJWAL SHARMA	ASR SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2007PTC170350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7012	2997808	SAVITRI WADHWAN	ASR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7013	77368	ROHIT WADHWAN	ASR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7014	1373632	RAGHUVINDER SINGH	ASRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7015	2210732	SAVITA SINGH	ASRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7016	3629755	ANKUR SINGH	ASRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7017	1335386	ROOP KUNTAL	ASSAAN SERVICES & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7018	2595429	SANJEEV KUMAR	ASSAAN SERVICES & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7019	2159044	SAURABH PRAKASH	ASSANCONCEPT MINNING & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2009PTC190663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7020	6443243	RAJPAL TYAGI	ASSANCONCEPT MINNING & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2009PTC190663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7021	1624653	SEEMANT SHANKAR	ASSAP TRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7022	54644	PRADEEP AGGARWAL	ASSAP TRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7023	2301234	SHIVENDRA SINGH	ASSAY MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7024	2301510	NISHANT JAIN	ASSAY MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7025	1284009	ASHOK UPADHYAYA	ASSET SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC180310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7026	1726652	RIPUL UPADHYAYA	ASSET SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC180310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7027	2247479	IAN MILLAR	ASSET SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC180310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7028	2775969	ANISH VERMA	ASSET SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7029	2775983	PUJA SINGH	ASSET SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7030	5330078	ALOK RANJAN	ASSIGN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC241105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7031	5330079	ANNUROD SINGH	ASSIGN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC241105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7032	5174394	RAYEES KHAN	ASSISTANCE MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7033	6612809	RAKESH	ASSISTANCE MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7034	6971066	EMAD ANIS	ASSISTANCE MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7035	3430827	YOGESH CHAUHAN	ASSOCIATE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7036	389767	GURJINDER VIRK	ASSOCIATE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7037	397820	SAMEER MATHUR	ASSOCIATE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7038	2259771	RAKHI KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7039	794256	AVINESH KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7040	794329	JOGESH KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7041	794368	PUNEET KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7042	794506	RENU KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7043	802793	SAROJ KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7044	1290406	DEVIDAYAL SAINI	ASSOCIATED COMPOUND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7045	1306250	RICHH SAINI	ASSOCIATED COMPOUND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7046	334031	RAMANAND SAINI	ASSOCIATED COMPOUND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7047	6735308	PIYUSH PRAKASH	ASSOCIATED CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC092499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7048	110731	RAKESH GUPTA	ASSOCIATED FOREX SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7049	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	ASSOCIATED FOREX SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7050	1683327	SANJAY TYAGI	ASSOCIATED INPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7051	1683330	JITENDER JAIN	ASSOCIATED INPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7052	3528510	SWATANTRA JADIYA	ASSOCIATED PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC219698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7053	3528520	SHOBHA JADIA	ASSOCIATED PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC219698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7054	1084021	SHAMBHU DASS	ASSOCIATED TECHNO RUBBER & ENGINEERINGPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2007PTC157672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7055	910143	SUDHANGSH U GHOSH	ASSOCIATED TECHNO RUBBER & ENGINEERINGPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2007PTC157672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7056	1591079	JOHN FERNANDES	ASSOCIATION OF CHILD AID ORGANIZATIONSINDIA	U85100DL2010NPL209045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7057	3091252	ANAND SOUPATHY	ASSOCIATION OF CHILD AID ORGANIZATIONSINDIA	U85100DL2010NPL209045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7058	3091272	VINOD MALHOTRA	ASSOCIATION OF CHILD AID ORGANIZATIONSINDIA	U85100DL2010NPL209045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7059	1560303	PASALAI RAJAMANI	ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN AUTOMOBILES MANUFACTURERS (SECTION-25 CON-25 COMPANY)	U34300DL1960NPL093535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7060	16184	RAVI KANT	ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN AUTOMOBILES MANUFACTURERS (SECTION-25 CON-25 COMPANY)	U34300DL1960NPL093535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7061	254502	PAWAN GOENKA	ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN AUTOMOBILES MANUFACTURERS (SECTION-25 CON-25 COMPANY)	U34300DL1960NPL093535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7062	3321340	VISHNU MATHUR	ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN AUTOMOBILES MANUFACTURERS (SECTION-25 CON-25 COMPANY)	U34300DL1960NPL093535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7063	345657	VINOD KUMAR DASARI	ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN AUTOMOBILES MANUFACTURERS (SECTION-25 CON-25 COMPANY)	U34300DL1960NPL093535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7064	37542	SRINIVASAN SANDILYA	ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN AUTOMOBILES MANUFACTURERS (SECTION-25 CON-25 COMPANY)	U34300DL1960NPL093535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7065	1816647	SYED ZAMAN	ASSOCIATION OF ROTATIONAL MOLDERS-INDIA	U74999DL2008NPL178078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7066	758661	RAVINDER MEHRA	ASSOCIATION OF ROTATIONAL MOLDERS-INDIA	U74999DL2008NPL178078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7067	40474	RAJEEV SRIVASTVA	ASSOTECH RIDGE GREENS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7068	511714	ACHLA NAND	ASSOTECH RIDGE GREENS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7069	1852819	PRADEEP JAIN	ASSURED ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7070	2123242	RAVINDER CHOHAN	ASSURED ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7071	2851421	BARUN GHOSH	ASSURED SECURITAS & MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7072	2851743	ADARSHA KUMAR	ASSURED SECURITAS & MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7073	1608784	VIPIN BHARDWAJ	AST LOGISTIC SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63031DL1999PTC102502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7074	1609162	NITIN BHARDWAJ	AST LOGISTIC SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63031DL1999PTC102502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7075	2132339	PAWAN KUMAR	ASTA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7076	3477598	RAJEEV CHHOKAR	ASTA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7077	5135071	VINAY GUPTA	ASTA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7078	5135084	ROUNAQ JUNG BAHADUR	ASTA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7079	2910624	MOHANJEET SINGH	A-STAR HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7080	6684980	AAKASH BAJAJ	A-STAR HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7081	105478	SAPNA SOLANKI	ASTER AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC141084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7082	71638	DHIRAJ SURI	ASTER AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC141084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7083	1664495	NARINDER SINGH	ASTER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC113949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7084	1826837	SATVINDER KHANNA	ASTER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC113949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7085	3295445	NAVNEET GOEL	ASTER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC210655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7086	5100467	JYOTI KHANNA	ASTER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC210655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7087	5100469	MANISH AGGARWAL	ASTER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC210655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7088	5100472	SANJAY RAGHAV	ASTER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC210655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7089	201717	GAJINDER SINGH	ASTER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT COURCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140230	RC101	Active in Progress	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7090	201744	NIRMOHAN SINGH	ASTER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT COURCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140230	RC101	Active in Progress	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7091	2859162	ASHWANI KUMAR	ASTER IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC196971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7092	2859212	KAUSHLEND RA KUMAR	ASTER IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC196971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7093	6925774	CHANDAN	ASTER INFO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7094	6993788	VINAY PRATAP	ASTER INFO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7095	3071069	RAJAN CHAUHAN	ASTERWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7096	3071078	SATISH BANSAL	ASTERWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7097	3071082	SANJAY KUMAR	ASTERWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7098	2121842	KARAN SOOD	ASTHA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2004PTC127674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7099	318161	SUDHIR SOOD	ASTHA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2004PTC127674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7100	2657898	ARASHAD ALI	ASTHA FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2011PTC224017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7101	3407974	KAMAL MALHOTRA	ASTHA FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2011PTC224017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7102	3599594	MUNNA GUPTA	ASTHA FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2011PTC224017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7103	5305853	SHUJAT ALAM	ASTHA FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2011PTC224017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7104	1783074	PRAVESH SINGH	ASTHA LAND SCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7105	1783174	JITENDRA SINGH	ASTHA LAND SCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7106	1783074	PRAVESH SINGH	ASTHA OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7107	1783174	JITENDRA SINGH	ASTHA OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7108	2683079	PULKESH BHARTI	ASTHA TOWN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7109	2683103	ASTHA RANI	ASTHA TOWN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7110	2770043	RIFAT ALI	ASTIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC137306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7111	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	ASTIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC137306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7112	1059139	SUSHMA SHARMA	ASTIR SERVICES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC022998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7113	1420496	VARUN SHARMA	ASTIR SERVICES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC022998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7114	1877410	ALOK KUMAR	ASTIX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7115	2615608	MANTU TIWARY	ASTONISH ORTHOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC209531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7116	3167766	PRABHAKAR DUBEY	ASTONISH ORTHOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC209531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7117	3280357	PRABHAT KUMAR	ASTONISH ORTHOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC209531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7118	5126855	ANIL KHATRI	ASTORIANN INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7119	5126857	NIVEDITA JAISWAL	ASTORIANN INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7120	5146968	SURENDER KUMAR	ASTORION FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2012PTC044777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7121	5146983	YASH SINGH	ASTORION FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2012PTC044777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7122	1442140	POONAM BHUSHAN	ASTRA EDUCATIONAL SUCCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7123	1452554	KUL BHUSHAN	ASTRA EDUCATIONAL SUCCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7124	3152346	JAYDEEP BISWAS	ASTRA GOLD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14292DL2011PTC212429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7125	3208010	DECIANNI SILVANA	ASTRA GOLD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14292DL2011PTC212429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7126	3361251	AJAY KAPOOR	ASTRA GOLD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14292DL2011PTC212429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7127	2195530	POONAM ARORA	ASTRA ICON DRUG LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC204933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7128	2228205	RAJEEV ARORA	ASTRA ICON DRUG LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC204933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7129	3152346	JAYDEEP BISWAS	ASTRA ORE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290DL2010FTC211745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7130	3208010	DECIANNI SILVANA	ASTRA ORE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290DL2010FTC211745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7131	3361251	AJAY KAPOOR	ASTRA ORE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290DL2010FTC211745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7132	3114316	YADAVENDR A SINGH	ASTRAEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7133	3124936	AMIT GUPTA	ASTRAEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7134	5230191	AZIZ AHMAD	ASTRAL ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC107467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7135	5230201	WASI SHERWANI	ASTRAL ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC107467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7136	1511910	NAVNEET CHAWLA	ASTRAL COMMERCIAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7137	1513958	TARUNDEEP CHAWLA	ASTRAL COMMERCIAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7138	2019591	USHA SIROHI	ASTRAL ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2004PTC125720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7139	2066623	VINAY KUMAR	ASTRAL ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2004PTC125720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7140	288610	RAHUL JAIN	ASTRAL ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2004PTC125720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7141	289013	SATISH JAIN	ASTRAL ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2004PTC125720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7142	2920714	RAKESH MEHTA	ASTRAL HEIGHTS WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7143	2920715	BASANT MEHTA	ASTRAL HEIGHTS WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7144	140318	KALASTRI PONNUSWAMY	ASTRAL HOLIDAY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC088658	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7145	140836	KALASTRI KRISHNASWAMY	ASTRAL HOLIDAY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC088658	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7146	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	ASTRAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2010PTC209959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7147	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	ASTRAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2010PTC209959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7148	1087375	NAVINDER SOIN	ASTRAL SPORTS FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7149	3062440	RAVINDRA GUPTA	ASTRAL SPORTS FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7150	5170762	DEVENDER	ASTRALTECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7151	6706904	PRAWESH KUMAR	ASTRALTECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7152	5235742	SURABHI BHATNAGAR	ASTREA STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2012PTC234499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7153	5235746	SHRAVANI VATTI	ASTREA STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2012PTC234499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7154	6369368	VATTI LATHA	ASTREA STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2012PTC234499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7155	1219942	DIBYENDU SENGUPTA	ASTREX LIFE SCIENCES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC167559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7156	1749988	RATENDRA CHAUDHURY	ASTREX LIFE SCIENCES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC167559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7157	3298447	SURESH BUDHIRAJA	ASTRO CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7158	3298458	SUMIT BUDHIRAJA	ASTRO CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7159	1585015	MOHD SHARIQUE	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7160	1585027	AKHTAR RAIS	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7161	1585036	QAMAR ASHRAF	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7162	1585068	ANWAR RAIS	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7163	537809	RAJESH DAHIYA	ASTROIA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7164	537832	JITENDRA SHARMA	ASTROIA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7165	3554082	ASHWANI GUPTA	ASTRON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7166	5280300	NARESH CHOWDHARY	ASTRON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7167	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	ASTRONOMICAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7168	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	ASTRONOMICAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7169	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	ASTRONOMICAL COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7170	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	ASTRONOMICAL COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7171	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	ASTRONOMICAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7172	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	ASTRONOMICAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7173	2023186	SEEMA GIRI	ASTROWIX INDIA PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7174	319514	UPENDRA GIRI	ASTROWIX INDIA PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7175	319514	UPENDRA GIRI	ASTROWIXIMAGE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7176	619194	ATUL GARG	ASTROWIXIMAGE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7177	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	ASTUTE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC209612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7178	3071766	PRABHAT SINGH	ASTUTE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC209612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7179	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	ASTUTE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC209612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7180	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	ASTUTE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC209612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7181	3291763	PAWAN KUMAR	ASU COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7182	3323956	PRAVEEN KUMAR	ASU COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7183	1920238	HARPAL SINGH	ASUN SOLAR PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC232769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7184	23031	RAVINDER VIRDI	ASUN SOLAR PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC232769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7185	3102344	VARUN SACHAR	ASUN SOLAR PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC232769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7186	3597834	RAJESH WAGH	ASUN SOLAR PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC232769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7187	5268813	HITAKSH SACHAR	ASUN SOLAR PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC232769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7188	1824428	SANJIV AGGARWAL	ASVR METAL HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7189	3607310	ADITYA SHARMA	ASVR METAL HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7190	3607332	VIPIN KAUSHAL	ASVR METAL HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7191	3607310	ADITYA SHARMA	ASVR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC233130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7192	6541840	RAMAN SINGH	ASVR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC233130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7193	3528515	AZEEM KHAN	ASW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7194	3528517	SAMIR AHMAD	ASW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7195	3530420	WASIM RAZA	ASW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7196	1087222	PRASHANT SINGH	ASWIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7197	1120003	DHANANJAY PARIHAR	ASWIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7198	3013627	FRANCESCO CACCIOLA	AT MY ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC206957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7199	3013665	CLAUDIO PECORA	AT MY ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC206957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7200	3013703	SARABJEET GHAI	AT MY ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC206957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7201	3024162	AABHAS PARIMAL	AT RAINBOW AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC207515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7202	3036576	TULIT GUNJAN	AT RAINBOW AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC207515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7203	3589337	NRIPENDRA PARIMAL	AT RAINBOW AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC207515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7204	3581301	PUJA KUMARI	ATA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7205	3581319	SYED SHADAB	ATA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7206	1986396	SHAKUN MALIK	ATAL TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7207	1986404	SATYA MALIK	ATAL TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7208	5300699	PRADEEP SHARMA	ATAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC240562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7209	5300721	SHAKUNTAL A SHARMA	ATAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC240562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7210	18671	LOKESH DUTT KATRAGADD A	ATARI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC214609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7211	2207862	SANDHYA MISHRA	ATARI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC214609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7212	85838	SHUBHDEEP KAR	ATARI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC214609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7213	2862914	VIRESH KESHRI	ATAVUS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC197962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7214	2879532	PRIYANKA KUMARI	ATAVUS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC197962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7215	5155562	GEETA	ATAXIA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC230098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7216	5155569	PRAVEEN KUMAR	ATAXIA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC230098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7217	141588	GURBACHAN SINGH	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7218	141603	RAMNEET NAGPAL	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7219	217174	JAGJIT SINGH	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7220	95385	MUNEET NAGPAL	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7221	5216368	GEERT VANVAEREN BERGH	ATCOMEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34103DL2012FTC234528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7222	5216377	FERNAND HOLLEVOET	ATCOMEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34103DL2012FTC234528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7223	830744	RAJENDER GUPTA	ATCON INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7224	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	A-TECH COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7225	5287320	GAURAV KAPUR	A-TECH COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7226	1741950	AMIT DHAWAN	ATEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7227	1741966	A TEET DHAWAN	A TEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7228	1741991	ANCHAL DHAWAN	A TEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7229	1742043	ANOOP DHAWAN	A TEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7230	1796794	SHASHI PRABHA	A TEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7231	2807942	CHANDRA VIKRAM SINGH	ATELIER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7232	3148809	SHANTANU SINGH	ATELIER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7233	2135225	BAKUL SEN	ATELIER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7234	2135240	KUSUM AGARWAL	ATELIER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7235	1718218	ANKUR JHUNJHUNWALA	ATERA CLENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7236	2613695	SAURABH AGARWALA	ATERA CLENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7237	165568	SATISH DABRA	A-TEX SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7238	580002	ALKA DABRA	A-TEX SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7239	105117	ARUN BHAN	ATF SATYASAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7240	7006841	MUKESH MISHRA	ATF SATYASAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7241	2877318	ANAMIKA NANDA	ATHARVA INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7242	2903119	SANJIB MOHARANA	ATHARVA INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7243	3054285	BRAJESH KUMAR	ATHARVA INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7244	1394187	SHASHI VARMA	ATHARVA VOYAGE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC163720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7245	1415424	NEERA VARMA	ATHARVA VOYAGE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC163720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7246	5188280	ANIT CHAUDHARY	ATHENA TECHSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC235759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7247	5188334	VIRRENDRA PRATAP	ATHENA TECHSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC235759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7248	5271389	RAJEEV KUMAR	ATHENA TECHSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC235759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7249	3574643	SUNIL GARG	ATHITHI INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC223104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7250	3574886	RAVINDER GOEL	ATHITHI INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC223104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7251	2731290	RAJESH KUMAR	ATIDEV LOGISTICS AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC193167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7252	2806897	VINOD SHARMA	ATIDEV LOGISTICS AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC193167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7253	1343108	GOLDIE GABRANI	ATI HANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7254	16556	AMUL GABRANI	ATI HANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7255	544523	ADITYA GABRANI	ATI HANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7256	2426783	KAILASH RAM	ATITHI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1993PTC052704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7257	2736064	SHIV KUMAR	ATITHI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1993PTC052704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7258	1123581	RAKESH KUMAR	ATITHI HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC135298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7259	929278	MANJU KUMARI	ATITHI HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC135298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7260	2634986	MUKESH DEVI	ATITHI TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC193650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7261	2635001	VINOD SINDHU	ATITHI TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC193650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7262	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	ATIVICHITRA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7263	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	ATIVICHITRA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7264	5163347	ATUL KUNDRA	ATK CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7265	5163376	VISHAL KUNDRA	ATK CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7266	5163400	AJIT KUNDRA	ATK CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7267	1850628	SANJEEV SARNA	ATKER POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2009PTC039499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7268	2712186	RAVINDER SINGH	ATKER POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2009PTC039499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7269	2712217	SUNEET SINGH	ATKER POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2009PTC039499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7270	6365614	KANCHAN NAGPAL	ATKIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7271	6365619	ANURAG VIJ	ATKIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7272	3154932	RAJ SHRI	ATKINS INDIA (1975)PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7273	3169890	RAJ MANCHAND A	ATKINS INDIA (1975)PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7274	3174268	RAMESH CHANDER	ATKINS INDIA (1975)PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7275	66741	ANIL RAJPUT	ATKINS INDIA (1975)PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7276	1512303	PREM SINGH	ATL AUTOCOMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2004PTC131701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7277	1512439	HEM RAJ	ATL AUTOCOMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2004PTC131701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7278	2142186	ANEESH BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7279	2142212	AKHIL BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7280	225076	SUSHMA BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7281	225093	SURESH BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7282	2734092	PRAPTI GUPTA	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7283	2734603	SUPRIYA SARDANA	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7284	397559	SUDHIR MANHAR	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7285	2099459	AARTI SINGH	ATLANTIC HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7286	2146074	TEJPAL SINGH	ATLANTIC HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7287	6510873	SUMIT KUMAR	ATLANTIS DREAM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7288	6510892	SUKHPAL	ATLANTIS DREAM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7289	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS DEHYDRATES AND PROCESSORS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC019930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7290	1013017	KIRTI MARWAH	ATLAS EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7291	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7292	1013017	KIRTI MARWAH	ATLAS INFRAPOWER LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC176274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7293	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS INFRAPOWER LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC176274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7294	1031231	SURESH GUPTA	ATLAS LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1982PLC013227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7295	3532722	PRADEEP KUMAR	ATLAS LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1982PLC013227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7296	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1982PLC013227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7297	1013017	KIRTI MARWAH	ATLAS MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC121754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7298	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC121754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7299	2691858	VARINDER GROVER	ATLAS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1964PTC004123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7300	861210	KANWAL GROVER	ATLAS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1964PTC004123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7301	861244	MANOHAR BHATIA	ATLAS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1964PTC004123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7302	1013017	KIRTI MARWAH	ATLAS TRAXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1999PTC101784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7303	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS TRAXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1999PTC101784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7304	623435	PARMINDER PURI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7305	623441	MOHANJIT PURI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7306	698785	JAGTAR SODHI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7307	698808	BALWINDER SODHI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7308	3557964	PRADEEP VASHIST	ATM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC229532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7309	5153904	PINKI	ATM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC229532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7310	2927488	AMBE GANESH	ATMAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7311	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	ATMAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7312	3621789	HIMANSHU BANSAL	ATOMIC MICROSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7313	3622758	GIRI PRASAD	ATOMIC MICROSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7314	3622771	KAUSHLYA PRASAD	ATOMIC MICROSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7315	2276829	NEELAM SINGH	ATOP TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7316	2277808	RAGHU RATHORE	ATOP TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7317	2364476	PRADEEP RAJPUT	ATOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7318	3264672	ABHISHEK VERMA	ATOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7319	3264737	BRAJENDRA SINGH	ATOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7320	3264755	ABHISHEK SINHA	ATOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7321	1236097	ASHISH SINGH	ATR ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL2006PTC150391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7322	1236119	RAVI SINGH	ATR ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL2006PTC150391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7323	1236137	TEJ SINGH	ATR ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL2006PTC150391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7324	3430722	DEEPIKA SUMAN	ATR SOLUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7325	3430758	TARUN SAXENA	ATR SOLUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7326	3430774	RAVI MEHROTRA	ATR SOLUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7327	1592378	PARMINDER ATREJA	ATREJA BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7328	2083801	JEEVAN LAL	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7329	2083816	RAJBIR SINGH	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7330	2083851	VED SINGH	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7331	2083906	RAJEEV KUMAR	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7332	2083928	NARENDER KUMAR	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7333	2083948	ROHIT SHOKEEN	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7334	2084017	SATVIR ATRI	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7335	2148463	RANAJIT SHARMA	ATROS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7336	2148490	ARJUN SINGH	ATROS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7337	2757054	VIJAY JAIN	ATS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC213633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7338	3348257	AJAY JAIN	ATS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC213633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7339	3222083	SUDEEP GHOSH	ATS FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7340	3246917	SHIBU ABRAHAM	ATS FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7341	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ATTAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7342	202470	PREM BHATIA	ATTAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7343	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ATTALIKA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC143807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7344	202470	PREM BHATIA	ATTALIKA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC143807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7345	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ATTAL-ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC036818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7346	202470	PREM BHATIA	ATTAL-ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC036818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7347	2049333	GOPAL GOYAL	ATTAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7348	3181009	MAYANK AGRAWAL	ATTAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7349	3268476	AMIT JAIN	ATTAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7350	1331007	NADEEM SIDDIQUI	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7351	1351855	ABDUL SHAKOOR	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7352	1380929	SHAHNAZ SIDDIQUI	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7353	2291595	JAMIL SIDDIQUI	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7354	2732892	DEEPAK SHARMA	ATTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7355	2738050	DIGVESH SHARMA	ATTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7356	1231194	VANYA GUPTA	ATTICA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7357	1231299	HIRA SHARMA	ATTICA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7358	1303246	SURINDER SINGH	ATTICA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7359	5300594	ERAAB SHAKEEL	ATTIRE CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7360	5300624	MOHAMMA D ANSARI	ATTIRE CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7361	1564306	RAJENDRA SINGH	ATTITUDE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7362	1851510	SUKHMAIL KAUR	ATTITUDE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7363	1860352	KRISHAN KUMAR	ATTITUDE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7364	2844249	SUNIL KUMAR	ATTRACTION LIFE TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7365	2844255	LAL SINGH	ATTRACTION LIFE TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7366	2140137	VIJAYAN MUKUNDAN	ATU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2009PTC190121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7367	2140489	YUSUF HUSSAINBHAI VITHODAWALA	ATU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2009PTC190121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7368	2142984	AZIZ MOIZ AERANPURWALA	ATU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2009PTC190121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7369	2311009	UNNI KARTHA	ATU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2009PTC190121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7370	5310050	VITHODAWALA MOHAMMED	ATU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2009PTC190121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7371	1224818	SUNIL ARORA	ATUL SHARMA PHOTOGRAPHY PVT LTD	U74999DL1999PTC100500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7372	1252724	JITENDER ARORA	ATUL SHARMA PHOTOGRAPHY PVT LTD	U74999DL1999PTC100500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7373	2449531	SANJEEV SEHGAL	ATULYA CREATIONS LIMITED	U19115DL2009PLC188303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7374	3163689	ANKIT SEHGAL	ATULYA CREATIONS LIMITED	U19115DL2009PLC188303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7375	6457324	MUKESH PURI	ATULYA CREATIONS LIMITED	U19115DL2009PLC188303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7376	5164638	SANTOSH NAGAR	ATULYA DAIRY MILK &FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC234436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7377	74227	ASHOK NAGAR	ATULYA DAIRY MILK &FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC234436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7378	1327991	RAJENDER AGGARWAL	ATULYA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7379	2100967	PINKY AGGARWAL	ATULYA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7380	2806615	NEERU SEHGAL	ATULYA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2010PTC208605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7381	3163689	ANKIT SEHGAL	ATULYA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2010PTC208605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7382	1967180	VARKEY THATTARAK UNNEL	ATV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7383	2280471	ASHUTOSH NARAYAN	ATV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7384	3376765	AMRITPAL SRA	ATWAL ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC154617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7385	3609758	NAMRATA AWASTHI	ATWAL ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC154617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7386	796208	BRIJESH AWASTHI	ATWAL ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC154617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7387	5276317	UMMED ALI	AUBURN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7388	5276368	NISAR	AUBURN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7389	2696327	JOEY MATHEW	AUDIOASHRAM MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC198971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7390	2723582	NIKHIL MAHAJAN	AUDIOASHRAM MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC198971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7391	1605131	SMITA MISRA	AUGTICS SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7392	60392	MANOJ MISRA	AUGTICS SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7393	1817062	KAVITA RATURI	AUGURS WELL E- SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7394	1819091	DIGAMBAR RATURI	AUGURS WELL E- SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7395	1835025	RANU BHAT	AUGUST AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7396	1838066	SANJAY PARVA	AUGUST AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7397	1878213	KAMAKHYAR AJ SINH CHAUHAN	AUGUST CONNECTIONS HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7398	2001733	JAYSHIVSINH WAGHELA	AUGUST CONNECTIONS HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7399	2088875	SUMAN BENEGAL	AUGUST ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC178228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7400	2089492	DEV BENEGAL	AUGUST ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC178228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7401	1568581	DINESH KUMAR	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7402	1658837	SANJAY KUMAR	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7403	2148449	KISHORE KESHAN	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7404	7618742	BHIM RAO	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7405	1850929	VIKRAM BHAT	AUGUST MYCROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC104364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7406	709214	SUKESHI PANDITA	AUGUST MYCROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC104364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7407	3058287	JITENDRA SHARMA	AUGUSTUS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7408	3058324	MANI SHARMA	AUGUSTUS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7409	2478637	AMIT JENA	AUGUSTUSS IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7410	2478647	ASIT JENA	AUGUSTUSS IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7411	5161195	ATTAR YADAV	AUGUSTYA INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7412	5161490	RAJIV RANJAN	AUGUSTYA INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7413	1034920	NEERA BAHADUR	AUKEVA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7414	1960977	RADHIKA BAHADUR	AUKEVA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7415	1727640	ARVINDER SINGH	AUKSAS MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC234893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7416	5249139	GURPREET SINGH	AUKSAS MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC234893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7417	3118696	GAURAV JOSHI	AUM CLEAN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7418	3118699	SUNITA JOSHI	AUM CLEAN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7419	462471	ATUL KUMAR	AUM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7420	462477	GEETA KUMAR	AUM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7421	2282541	DHARM MAINI	AUM WELLNESS AND ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7422	2282556	ALOK MAINI	AUM WELLNESS AND ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7423	2333628	SHASHI BHARATI	AUMTECH INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7424	2370855	ANJU BHARTI	AUMTECH INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7425	2576354	UTTAM KUMAR	AUN CAREER PRIMERO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC189579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7426	2584996	NITIN SETIA	AUN CAREER PRIMERO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC189579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7427	5268267	PRAMOD NARAIN	AURA AGRIBIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC236428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7428	5269193	VARUN KUMAR	AURA AGRIBIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC236428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7429	797784	AJAY MALLA	AURA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2003PTC122920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7430	797809	RAKESH DHIMAN	AURA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2003PTC122920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7431	804275	UMANG SEHAJPAL	AURA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2003PTC122920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7432	2152929	ATUL JAIN	AURA DIGITAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7433	2697768	MEENAKSHI JAIN	AURA DIGITAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7434	2411127	NITYA REDDY	AURA EARTH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC210409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7435	3442938	BABU LAL	AURA EARTH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC210409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7436	2299006	LAKHVINDER SINGH	AURA ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7437	2303114	ANIL CHATURVEDI	AURA ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7438	3366640	SOHAN SINGH	AURA ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7439	3442938	BABU LAL	AURA EDUTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2007PTC167074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7440	3442974	SHYAM MALVIYA	AURA EDUTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2007PTC167074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7441	3449246	GURBACHAN CHHATWAL	AURA EDUTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2007PTC167074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7442	5318867	NITIN GUPTA	AURA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7443	7452115	MANEESHA GUPTA	AURA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7444	3442974	SHYAM MALVIYA	AURA FINCORP LIMITED	U65100DL2012PLC236301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7445	3457191	SANJAY PAL	AURA FINCORP LIMITED	U65100DL2012PLC236301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7446	3457194	GURJAS SINGH	AURA FINCORP LIMITED	U65100DL2012PLC236301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7447	2411127	NITYA REDDY	AURA GREEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7448	3442938	BABU LAL	AURA GREEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7449	1609203	RAJESH KUMAR	AURA HABITAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7450	2276765	PARSHANT SHARMA	AURA HABITAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7451	2535799	HARSH MUDGIL	AURA HABITAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7452	2942416	RAVINDER GHANGHASH	AURA HABITAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7453	2535799	HARSH MUDGIL	AURA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7454	3621842	DEEPAK NANDAL	AURA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7455	2276741	DEEPTI SHARMA	AURA HOME SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7456	2276765	PARSHANT SHARMA	AURA HOME SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7457	2257957	HARDEEP SINGH	AURA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7458	2263717	DHARMINDE R SINGH	AURA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7459	2160382	ANIL DWIVEDI	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7460	2177002	SUSHIL PASRICHA	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7461	2269436	SARVJEET BAKSHI	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7462	935704	ANKUR BAKSHI	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7463	3499909	CHANDRA SINGH	AURA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7464	3642318	SURESH SINGH	AURA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7465	2850796	PRIYANKA KUMARI	AUREATE AVENUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC199252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7466	2850813	AJAY PATHAK	AUREATE AVENUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC199252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7467	106819	MUKESH DEKHTAWAL A	AUREOLE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC102144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7468	51259	NIRAJ MANKAD	AUREOLE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC102144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7469	2066920	SAMUEL MARSHALL	AUREOLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7470	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	AUREOLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7471	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	AUREOLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7472	1093598	VIRENDER SINGH	AURIANS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2006PTC036391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7473	643735	RANDEEP SINGH	AURIANS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2006PTC036391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7474	6640949	SURINDER MANN	AURIANS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2006PTC036391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7475	338516	PANKAJ GARG	AURIC APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7476	503445	ROHIT MALHOTRA	AURIC APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7477	2813530	RAJANI SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7478	2813543	RAJEEV SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7479	2813553	TARUN SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7480	2947967	RAM SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7481	2651924	PAWAN KUMAR	AURIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7482	7203056	JEETU KUMAR	AURIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7483	2108032	DEEPA SETHI	AURIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC175279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7484	2441297	SURENDER MALIK	AURIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC175279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7485	825669	GIORGIO KAUTEN	AURIC STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7486	3195768	RAVINDER KUMAR	AURIGA EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7487	3520920	KASHIFA BEGUM	AURIGA MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29190DL2011PTC222463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7488	414064	KAMAL MUSTAFA	AURIGA MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29190DL2011PTC222463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7489	1867092	HARENDER SHARMA	AUROCHEM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1992PTC048024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7490	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	AUROCHEM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1992PTC048024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7491	7024469	ANIL KESARWANI	AUROCHEM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1992PTC048024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7492	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	AUROCHEM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7493	3171401	PRASHANT CHAURASIYA	AUROCHEM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7494	1277490	RITIKA JAIN	AURORA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7495	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	AURORA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7496	1213669	AAGOSH BHATIA	AUROTAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7497	1751191	ASHOK PURI	AUROTAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7498	2210836	BHAVNEET SINGH	AUROUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7499	2212311	KULJIT KAUR	AUROUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7500	2231719	SANTOSH KAUR	AUROUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7501	1998422	PRAN SINGH	AURRIS ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC179377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7502	2172717	SUMESHWAR SINGH	AURRIS ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC179377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7503	1879832	MOHAMMED AHMED	AURUM INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7504	1880422	SHER SINGH	AURUM INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7505	2478399	SAMEER SINGH	AURUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7506	2757448	UMA SHANKAR	AUS AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7507	2758114	ANAND KUMAR	AUS AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7508	3580861	ADITYA BHATTACHARYA	AUSAM COAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL2011PTC222899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7509	3580864	INDRAWATI	AUSAM COAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL2011PTC222899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7510	3580872	KOMAL KAUR	AUSAM COAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL2011PTC222899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7511	5192828	VIKRAM PAL	AUSPICIOUS CLAIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2012PTC232477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7512	6652715	PRADYAMAN PAL	AUSPICIOUS CLAIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2012PTC232477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7513	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7514	3104003	AJAY SINGH	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7515	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7516	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7517	1172825	ANDREA FONTANA	AUSTARAS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7518	1191556	ORIELLO FONTANA	AUSTARAS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7519	377031	NIDHI BANSAL	AUSTARAS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7520	1710597	SURESH KUMAR	AUSTER INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7521	2677328	SACHIN GARG	AUSTER INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7522	5303664	SOMKANT SHARMA	AUSTERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7523	5344344	SANGEETA	AUSTERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7524	2572728	TARIQUE SIDDIQUI	AUSTERE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2009PTC190739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7525	2636558	AHMAD ALI	AUSTERE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2009PTC190739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7526	3530241	ARUN DIXIT	AUTARCHY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC220480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7527	5241401	HIMSHIKHA DIXIT	AUTARCHY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC220480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7528	3350828	KUNAL BHATIA	AUTEURS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130HR2011PTC042041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7529	3352510	GURLEEN SINDHU	AUTEURS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130HR2011PTC042041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7530	174542	OM CHOPRA	AUTHENTIC EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7531	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	AUTHENTIC EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7532	507123	PRASHANT GOYAL	AUTHENTIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC098069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7533	518784	RUCHI GOYAL	AUTHENTIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC098069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7534	49715	PRADEEP JINDAL	AUTHENTIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7535	7258	LAXMAN SATYAPAL	AUTHENTIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7536	5264134	SACHIN SAIGAL	AUTHENTIC MARKETING AND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7537	5264139	SUBHASH SAIGAL	AUTHENTIC MARKETING AND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7538	2795680	NARESH KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7539	5240828	SUBHASH KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7540	5242844	JOGINDER SINGH	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7541	5242983	SUSHIL KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7542	5245527	RAJESH KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7543	2549126	MOHAMMAD ALAM	AUTHENTIC VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7544	2549141	DULAL DAS	AUTHENTIC VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7545	1138853	AABHA GUPTA	AUTO CASTLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL1996PTC082074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7546	1139025	KRISHNA DEVI	AUTO CASTLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL1996PTC082074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7547	931873	PRAMOD GUPTA	AUTO CASTLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL1996PTC082074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7548	3366746	NEERU KOHLI	AUTO FLASH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2011PTC213146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7549	3368792	MANVIR GAUTAM	AUTO FLASH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2011PTC213146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7550	1226103	RAM MILLAN	AUTO LAMPS LIMITED	U74899DL1953PLC002235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7551	169258	SAROJ GUPTA	AUTO LAMPS LIMITED	U74899DL1953PLC002235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7552	169390	MOHIT GUPTA	AUTO LAMPS LIMITED	U74899DL1953PLC002235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7553	1651528	UJJWAL CHORDIA	AUTO UNION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC207777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7554	1678326	ASHISH CHORDIA	AUTO UNION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC207777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7555	3521536	AARADHANA VADAKARA	AUTOMAK ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC220079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7556	3521537	SYMON VADAKARA	AUTOMAK ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC220079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7557	1222725	RITU KULTHIA	AUTOMATE LIAISONING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2003PTC035226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7558	1222766	MUKESH KULTHIA	AUTOMATE LIAISONING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2003PTC035226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7559	298882	RAJVINDER KAUR	AUTOMATION HEAVY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7560	310658	BALJEET VASEER	AUTOMATION HEAVY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7561	3049419	PETER WEBER	AUTOMIK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC203763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7562	3049679	MAX LATHAM	AUTOMIK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC203763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7563	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTA V	AUTONOMY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC193437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7564	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	AUTONOMY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC193437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7565	1069671	KAMAL KHETRAPAL	AUTOTONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7566	1928811	VIRENDER KHETRAPAL	AUTOTONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7567	668285	ARVINDER SINGH	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7568	749054	AJAY GUPTA	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7569	749252	SULBHA GUPTA	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7570	8730	DEEPAK MANCHANDA	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7571	3371454	VARUN MAHENDRU	AUTUMN PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC213993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7572	3371495	RISHABH ARORA	AUTUMN PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC213993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7573	3380258	RAJNESH PAHWA	AUTUMN PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC213993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7574	3380263	NANDA PANDAY	AUTUMN PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC213993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7575	2608204	RAVI SAXENA	AUTUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC229372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7576	2730537	SHEFALI SAXENA	AUTUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC229372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7577	5186714	GUNMEET BANGA	AUTUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC229372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7578	3572490	BALRAM THAKUR	AUTUS TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7579	3575555	RAGHAV JHA	AUTUS TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7580	2176103	JAGDISH GIR	AUURIC INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC203709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7581	2184306	ATUL THAKUR	AUURIC INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC203709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7582	3554668	NEERAJ JALAN	AUVA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC225021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7583	704830	KANISHAK GUPTA	AUVA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC225021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7584	3336697	RAVINDRA VERMA	AUXILIARY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7585	3336703	VANITA YADAV	AUXILIARY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7586	2232985	SAHIL SOOD	AUXILIUM LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2010PTC203372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7587	2995787	ASHIM SOOD	AUXILIUM LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2010PTC203372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7588	3162961	AJAY SINGH	AUXIN MEDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC214930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7589	3402028	SHEERJEEL AHMAD	AUXIN MEDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC214930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7590	3402126	ASHOK CHATURVEDI	AUXIN MEDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC214930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7591	2136796	SUMIT VIG	AV AQUAFLOAT GLAZINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2008PTC178538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7592	2136811	AMIT VIG	AV AQUAFLOAT GLAZINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2008PTC178538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7593	2139492	ASHOK VIG	AV AQUAFLOAT GLAZINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2008PTC178538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7594	2139521	ANITA VIG	AV AQUAFLOAT GLAZINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2008PTC178538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7595	266340	AJAY MALKANI	AV AUCTIONGHAR.COM LIMITED	L74991DL2000PLC104962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7596	7682017	SANCHIT SAWARIA	AV INFRACONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7597	943499	ASHOK SAWARIA	AV INFRACONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7598	1742283	ASHUTOSH GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7599	2877292	SAUMYA GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7600	2924318	SUMAN GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7601	3167743	MADAN GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7602	514932	ABHINAV CHATURVEDI	AV NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7603	515007	ARUN CHOUDHARY	AV NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7604	5297261	VARUN DUREJA	AV ONLINE SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC237832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7605	6408649	YASHIKA DUREJA	AV ONLINE SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC237832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7606	3191315	SANJAY VERMA	AV TRANCE MARKETINGCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7607	3191409	MAMTA VERMA	AV TRANCE MARKETINGCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7608	48840	VIJAY SINHA	AV VICTUALS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC237868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7609	7553093	DHEERU SINGH	AV VICTUALS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC237868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7610	1064377	ANIL SHARMA	AVA MERCHANDISING CATALOGUE PRIVATELIMITED	U52339DL2009PTC189355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7611	1093540	SARIKA SHARMA	AVA MERCHANDISING CATALOGUE PRIVATELIMITED	U52339DL2009PTC189355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7612	1064377	ANIL SHARMA	AVA MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7613	1718058	AMIT CHOPRA	AVA MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7614	339013	KAILASH SHARMA	AVADH FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2012PTC239487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7615	6400703	ANITA SHARMA	AVADH FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2012PTC239487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7616	3406120	SUBHASH CHAND	AVADH TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC219967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7617	3477338	MAHINDER SINGH	AVADH TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC219967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7618	1071450	ANIL SHARMA	AVAIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7619	761097	KUMUD SINGH	AVAIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7620	5287464	ASHADEEP SHARMA	AVAK TECHOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7621	5324822	VARSHA	AVAK TECHOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7622	1461477	SUNNY GUPTA	AVALON BIOCARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7623	4303	RAJESH GUPTA	AVALON BIOCARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7624	2178973	SANJAY BUDDEN	AVALON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7625	3163961	RAJIV PANDE	AVALON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7626	1205043	GURINDER KAUR	AVAM AGRO AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7627	3397947	RAJWANT MANGAT	AVAM AGRO AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7628	7214845	HARBANS KAUUR	AVAM AGRO AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7629	5238172	LATA KASHYAP	AVANCER SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD	U72900DL2012PTC235745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7630	5238711	VIKAS SINGH	AVANCER SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD	U72900DL2012PTC235745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7631	1818967	RANJEET KUMAR	AVANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC186652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7632	2472735	ABHISHEK KUMAR	AVANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC186652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7633	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	AVANT DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7634	1819070	MADHU HANDA	AVANT DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7635	23625	PARESH SHARMA	AVANT GARDE COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC198988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7636	935282	MANJU SHARMA	AVANT GARDE COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC198988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7637	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	AVANT GRAND DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7638	1819070	MADHU HANDA	AVANT GRAND DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7639	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	AVANT HOUSING & DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7640	1819070	MADHU HANDA	AVANT HOUSING & DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7641	3030546	SARASWATI IYER	AVANTGARDE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7642	3227190	SESHA IYER	AVANTGARDE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7643	2193367	IMRAN ANIS	AVANTGARDE CONTRACTORS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7644	2193401	AAMIR ANIS	AVANTGARDE CONTRACTORS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7645	5126860	SUSHIL KUMAR	AVANTIKA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7646	5126865	BANWARI LAL	AVANTIKA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7647	2198207	ANIL ARORA	AVANZA EPSILON ELEKTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2010PTC206798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7648	432852	NEELSH ARORA	AVANZA EPSILON ELEKTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2010PTC206798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7649	1559930	AJAY KHARI	AVAS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7650	2630154	RAJESH KHARI	AVAS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7651	2171942	TAL GRYN	AVATARGROUP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7652	2199219	AKIVA SUTTA GOMEZ	AVATARGROUP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7653	6758597	ABHISHEK KUMAR	AVATHI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2011PTC041981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7654	6800955	MEHRAJ	AVATHI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2011PTC041981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7655	1163134	ANUJ ANAND	AVAX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC157462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7656	1194685	SURINDER KAUUR	AVAX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC157462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7657	2161964	VEENITA SOHARU	AVDA SPORTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC182262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7658	2266054	DEEPIKA RAO	AVDA SPORTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC182262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7659	610289	ABBHINAV THAKSHAK	AVDA SPORTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC182262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7660	3406752	ANKIT NARULA	AVEE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7661	3406755	NARINDER NARULA	AVEE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7662	3411981	RITA NARULA	AVEE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7663	37465	CHANDER SINGLA	AVEE NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2000PTC108399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7664	37488	VEENA SINGLA	AVEE NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2000PTC108399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7665	984169	ASHOK NAGPAL	AVEES APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC101239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7666	984564	SUNITA NAGPAL	AVEES APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC101239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7667	141002	SAMEER VERMA	AVENDUS ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2011PTC220576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7668	3537690	RAKESH TIWARI	AVENDUS ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2011PTC220576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7669	1951411	BHUPENDER SINGH	AVENIR AUTOMOBILE AND FABRICATIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U35990HR2011PTC043778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7670	2430849	SUNIL KUMAR	AVENIR AUTOMOBILE AND FABRICATIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U35990HR2011PTC043778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7671	2254104	ATUL GUPTA	AVENIR HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7672	2254118	SAHIL GUPTA	AVENIR HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7673	3139455	VARUN SAGAR	AVENIR HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7674	3139469	SALIL GUPTA	AVENIR HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7675	1990836	POORAN SINGH	AVENIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC076498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7676	979433	HARGOBIND SINGH	AVENIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC076498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7677	5242658	AYHAN KAMIL	AVENTURIER CORPORATE TRAINING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7678	5242659	SALIM SALMAN	AVENTURIER CORPORATE TRAINING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7679	3020578	HASEEB SIDDIQUI	AVENUE INTERIORS & DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7680	3020646	LALIT SHARMA	AVENUE INTERIORS & DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7681	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	AVENUE REALTY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7682	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	AVENUE REALTY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7683	2591206	MUNMI GOGOI	AVENUES AND SOLUTIONS CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7684	2800256	NILANJANA DUTTA	AVENUES AND SOLUTIONS CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7685	2352264	ASHIT DATT	AVENUESNEXT REALTY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC184717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7686	2359132	VIKRAM VAID	AVENUESNEXT REALTY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC184717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7687	1584561	AMARDEEP SHARMA	AVERINCITE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC116951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7688	1584571	SUNITA SHARMA	AVERINCITE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC116951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7689	3544725	MANDEEP KUMAR	AVERT CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC231656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7690	5162756	PINKU POONIA	AVERT CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC231656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7691	3544725	MANDEEP KUMAR	AVERT MARINE & AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7692	5162756	PINKU POONIA	AVERT MARINE & AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7693	1104449	KAMAL JAGASIA	AVI BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U22110DL2000PTC109028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7694	1104474	SHEELA JAGASIA	AVI BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U22110DL2000PTC109028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7695	2861872	SUMAN VIJAY	AVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL1997PTC085862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7696	2945378	SAVITA RANDHIR	AVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL1997PTC085862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7697	3022791	ARTI KANSAL	AVI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2009PTC194633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7698	3022793	MANISH KANSAL	AVI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2009PTC194633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7699	1181039	ANIL	AVI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7700	2550722	JAGDISH CHANDER	AVI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7701	3084443	DEEPAK GUPTA	AVI TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2010PTC204416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7702	3096935	SHUBDHA GUPTA	AVI TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2010PTC204416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7703	3308831	ARCHANA BAKSHI	AVI TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7704	3396124	LOKESH SHARMA	AVI TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7705	5309183	PUNEET GAUBA	AVIA INTEGRATED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2012PTC239195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7706	5309190	SHIFALI MEDIRATTA	AVIA INTEGRATED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2012PTC239195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7707	2041493	KARATTIYATIL ABOO FYZAL	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7708	2041507	NARIKKUTH KALATHIL MADATHIL AKBAR KASIM	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7709	3387070	UMMER SHERIEF KOYASSAN VEEDU	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7710	3570310	AFNAZ AHAMED	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7711	5131625	ABDUL WAJID	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7712	5131632	GHAZALA SHAMIM	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7713	7216002	INDER SINGH	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7714	7216012	HARJEET ISHER	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7715	7216031	NISAR AHMED	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7716	7216049	JAMIL AHMAD	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7717	7217073	MOHAMMAD USMAN	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7718	7217079	NISHAT ANJUM	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7719	7217278	RAVINDER SINGH	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7720	7220732	ABDURAHIM AN PARAMBIL	AVICENNA STONES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14294HR2011PTC044716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7721	3331473	JAYSINH CHAVAN	AVID INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7722	3507264	DEEPANKAR KHURANA	AVID INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7723	2169410	SUNIL BHARDWAJ	AVID MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7724	2644728	JYOTI CHAUHAN	AVID MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7725	7051941	VIJAY SAHU	AVIGHNA - HSDC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC177937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7726	7052026	RANJEET SHAH	AVIGHNA - HSDC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC177937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7727	5175379	MADHUSUDAN SIDDHANTI	AVIGHNA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC230610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7728	5175380	KARUNA SIDDHANTI	AVIGHNA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC230610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7729	3432520	PRAVEEN TIWARI	AVIGHNA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7730	3432544	HIMANSHU KISHORE	AVIGHNA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7731	2808384	KIRTI SINGH	AVIKAR LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7732	2921106	SANJEEV GAUR	AVIKAR LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7733	438548	MOHINDER RATHOUR	AVINASH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2000PTC104457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7734	438585	PREM RATHORE	AVINASH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2000PTC104457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7735	1291197	NAMRATA VERMA	AVINDIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7736	5111205	AIENLA LONGKUMER	AVINDIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7737	1291197	NAMRATA VERMA	AVINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC227201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7738	5111205	AIENLA LONGKUMER	AVINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC227201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7739	3173239	NARESH KUMAR	AVINTIKA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7740	3173265	RAJESH KASHYAP	AVINTIKA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7741	3173286	SANJEEV KASHYAP	AVINTIKA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7742	3174922	HARISH KASHYAP	AVINTIKA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7743	7473887	UTSAV THAKUR	AVIONEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7744	7603058	ARVIND KUMAR	AVIONEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7745	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	AVIRASH I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC131586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7746	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	AVIRASH I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC131586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7747	5295657	SWATI BANSAL	AVIS CONGLOMERATE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC238007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7748	5302872	AVINDER PAL SINGH RAJINDER KAHLON	AVIS CONGLOMERATE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC238007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7749	1646926	VIJAY GAUR	AVIS TRADERS PRIVATE LTD.	U45202DL1985PTC021975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7750	305174	VIJAY CHAWLA	AVIS TRADERS PRIVATE LTD.	U45202DL1985PTC021975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7751	314074	BAL SINGHAL	AVIS TRADERS PRIVATE LTD.	U45202DL1985PTC021975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7752	2548171	ASHOK KUMAR	AVISHA A MEDIARESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7753	2548189	VINKA SAMA	AVISHA A MEDIARESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7754	2560584	ASHA VARSHNEY	AVISHA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC190985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7755	2560613	AVINASH VARSHNEY	AVISHA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC190985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7756	3014557	SHIKHA JAISWAL	AVISHI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC202218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7757	3026516	ABHISHEK JAISWAL	AVISHI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC202218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7758	5160629	AVINASH JAISWAL	AVISHI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC202218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7759	5131464	RAKESH KUMAR	AVISON LOGISTICS AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7760	5275001	RAJESH KUMAR	AVISON LOGISTICS AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7761	1885208	ASHA SINGH	AVIT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230DL2011PTC224407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7762	3575593	VIKASH SINGH	AVIT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230DL2011PTC224407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7763	5149167	INDERJEET SAGOO	AVITERA LEADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7764	5149178	SIRI GURU KHALSA	AVITERA LEADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7765	3602578	ASWANI KUMAR	AVITRON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC224422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7766	3602590	FAIZ NIZAMI	AVITRON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC224422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7767	3602596	SAURABH GUPTA	AVITRON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC224422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7768	2801769	VIRENDRA SINGH	AVIVA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC195769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7769	2820234	CHANDER SHEKHAR	AVIVA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC195769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7770	2500819	RINKU ARORA	AVIVA PAPER AND PULP PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2009PTC189363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7771	2665570	YOGENDRA AGRAHARI	AVIVA PAPER AND PULP PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2009PTC189363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7772	2858243	VIPIN AGGARWAL	AVJ DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7773	7132399	PARDEEP SINGHAL	AVJ DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7774	883664	VINAY JAIN	AVJ DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7775	2326625	RAJINDER KUMAR	AVJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7776	3296541	KULWINDER SINGH	AVJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7777	7043035	SATPAL SINGH	AVJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7778	2767974	SUSHMA VIKAS	AVJ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7779	2768045	AMARJEET HUNJAN	AVJ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7780	3006850	ABHISHEK LYALL	AVL IT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7781	3422408	YOGESH VATS	AVL IT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7782	1287526	PARVEEN MAHAJAN	AVM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC238923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7783	1531906	VIMAL MANCHANDA	AVM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC238923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7784	1833822	RAJESH GROVER	AVM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC238923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7785	2674829	MANOJ AGGARWAL	AVM INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7786	2674842	VINOD AGGARWAL	AVM INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7787	3330550	ASHISH AGGARWAL	AVM INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7788	1197135	MANOJ GUPTA	AVM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7789	221227	ARUN GUPTA	AVM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7790	253253	VIKRAM MALHOTRA	AVN BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL1998PTC093691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7791	253285	NARESH CHANDER	AVN BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL1998PTC093691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7792	2726357	ATTAM PARKASH	AVN CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7793	2743911	SAURABH ARORA	AVN CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7794	7232827	VIJAY SHARMA	AVN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7795	7313305	NAVEEN KUMAR	AVN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7796	1879111	SANJAY TRIPATHI	AVN INTERIORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7797	932994	NAGENDER TRIPATHI	AVN INTERIORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7798	2154955	VISHNU NAMBOODRI	AVN PLASTICS AND RUBBERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2012PTC045203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7799	5161606	SHANTA KUMARI	AVN PLASTICS AND RUBBERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2012PTC045203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7800	5340745	PUSHPA DEVI	AVN PLASTICS AND RUBBERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2012PTC045203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7801	5340750	JITENDRA RAGHAV	AVN PLASTICS AND RUBBERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2012PTC045203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7802	137693	DEEPAK SINGH	AVN SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7803	7126560	POOJA SINGH	AVN SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7804	2378680	DIMPLE DEVI	AVNI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC186039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7805	2421537	SHANKAR SHAW	AVNI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC186039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7806	2136149	ASHOK ARORA	AVNI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7807	2136165	ALOK RASTOGI	AVNI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7808	1248813	JAGDISH CHANDER	AVNI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7809	650127	RAMESH AGGARWAL	AVNI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7810	650215	KRISHAN KUMAR	AVNI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7811	3068671	AVINASH KAUR	AVNI REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7812	3077304	AMAN SARAF	AVNI REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7813	3512535	AVNISH BANSAL	AVNISH REAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC218921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7814	3512541	BHARTI BANSAL	AVNISH REAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC218921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7815	2212473	NEERU MEHNA	AVO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7816	2212537	RAJEEV MEHNA	AVO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7817	40679	PRAG SINGHAL	AVON AROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7818	40744	NARENDER KUMAR	AVON AROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7819	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	AVON RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC257999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7820	1885244	RAGHUPATH Y KUNNATH	AVON TRANS CARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7821	570857	MANOJ PADI	AVON TRANS CARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7822	570878	BHASKARAN PUTHIA	AVON TRANS CARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7823	570948	SATYA AGAL	AVON TRANS CARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7824	632836	OM BIRLA	AVON TRANS CARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7825	781114	GOPALAKRISHNAN NHANIKOT	AVON TRANS CARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7826	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	AVOUCH INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7827	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	AVOUCH INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7828	5260889	NAGULAPALI KUMAR	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7829	5260892	NIDHI BALIYAN	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7830	5290267	RITU SHARMA	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7831	5290459	KRITIKA MAHESHWAR I	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7832	5290883	VIKASH SHARMA	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7833	5290903	KALAVATHI NAGULAPALI	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7834	6642730	ADITYA BALIYAN	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7835	6642734	AMRESH DEVI	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7836	6642736	SHABAB AALAM	AVOW EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7837	2909421	VINOD KUMAR	AVP FITNESS ROUTE GYM & SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7838	2909436	ATUL SHARMA	AVP FITNESS ROUTE GYM & SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7839	1913650	VIRENDER GUPTA	AVPG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7840	3545224	ARUNA GUPTA	AVPG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7841	2304316	NASIM BANO	AVRA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC184977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7842	2331742	SHAMA KHAN	AVRA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC184977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7843	2256727	CHANGEZ KHAN	AVRA ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7844	2256888	MERLYN TOPPO	AVRA ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7845	2757712	RAKESH KUMAR	AVRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7846	3092691	VINOD KUMAR	AVRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7847	3094235	ANITA PYARE	AVRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7848	3114521	ASHU GUPTA	AVRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7849	1178613	SANJEEV KUMAR	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7850	1178661	DIWESH KUMAR	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7851	1178693	RAJ KUMAR	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7852	1178746	ANAND GAUTAM	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7853	140730	VARUN KANCHAN	AVS BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7854	2204834	SHAILENDER RASTOGI	AVS BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7855	473835	AJAY SHUKLA	AVS BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7856	1378734	PRAVEEN ANAND	AVS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120HR2008PTC038349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7857	2049399	NARINDER SETHI	AVS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120HR2008PTC038349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7858	1982115	GAJRAJ YADAV	AVS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7859	2277284	UMA SINGH	AVS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7860	6381621	UJJAWAL DHAWAN	AVS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7861	955316	VIKRAM DHAWAN	AVS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7862	5137716	VINOD KUMAR	AVS HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7863	6380839	AJAY BAISLA	AVS HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7864	3584960	DASHRATH KUMAR	AVS MICRODOSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC043657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7865	3584974	NEELU KUMARI	AVS MICRODOSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC043657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7866	2149490	VINIT BHARADWAJ	AVS NEXTZEN COMPUTECH & SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC180476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7867	2149671	SOURABH SINGHAL	AVS NEXTZEN COMPUTECH & SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC180476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7868	2163930	ANKUSH SACHDEVA	AVS NEXTZEN COMPUTECH & SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC180476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7869	2962157	ADITYA CHOUHARY	AVS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7870	2962432	SUMAN KHANDA	AVS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7871	2962446	VIPIN JUDGE	AVS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7872	1082669	HARVINDER PAL BAKSHI	AVTAR IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7873	1338348	AJIT ANAND	AVTAR IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7874	3425606	JITENDRA SHAKYA	AVTAR INDIA INFRATECH LIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC219017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7875	3426354	RAMAVTAR KAMTA	AVTAR INDIA INFRATECH LIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC219017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7876	3466534	MADHU KUMARI	AVTAR INDIA INFRATECH LIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC219017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7877	2434995	PRITAM KUMAR	AVTAR TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7878	2435008	SANTOSH JAIN	AVTAR TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7879	5256000	AYUSH AGARWAL	AVVENTURO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7880	5256011	VAIBHAV GARG	AVVENTURO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7881	1684501	JASVEEN KAUR	AVVL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7882	1728095	TEJPAL SINGH	AVVL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7883	2836825	DEEPAK TULI	AVYUKTA TRADEX INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101HR2009PTC039828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7884	2836836	AMIT ARORA	AVYUKTA TRADEX INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101HR2009PTC039828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7885	2849989	ROHAN NANDA	AVYUKTA TRADEX INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101HR2009PTC039828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7886	1041147	JAGPREET SAHNI	AWAAZ INDIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2007PTC161936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7887	967202	SANGEETA SAHNI	AWAAZ INDIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2007PTC161936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7888	2682258	RAJESH KUSHVANSHI	AWADH INFRAISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2011PTC225239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7889	5216218	CHANDRABH AN	AWADH INFRAISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2011PTC225239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7890	5216221	OM SHARMA	AWADH INFRAISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2011PTC225239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7891	614585	ASIM CHOUDHARY	AWADH MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7892	2408383	HASAN SHUJA	AWAM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC216263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7893	3423950	FIROZ NAQVI	AWAM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC216263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7894	3423967	SANJEEV SINGH	AWAM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC216263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7895	2985714	ABHA TYAGI	AWARE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2011PTC218758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7896	3208266	MANISH WADHWA	AWARE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2011PTC218758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7897	3480855	KAMALJEET KAUR	AWESOME HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC042715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7898	3480921	SUNIL SINGH	AWESOME HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC042715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7899	2116634	NAGENDRA SINHA	AWESOME INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7900	2200158	SHASHI SHEKHAR	AWESOME INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7901	2632047	MANPREET SINGH	AWESOME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7902	2632075	KAPIL SHARMA	AWESOME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7903	2644280	SHREY SHARMA	AWG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U91900DL2009PTC192703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7904	2644283	UMESH GOGIA	AWG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U91900DL2009PTC192703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7905	2483246	PARVEEN KUMAR	AWIN TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7906	2505212	MEENA KUMARI	AWIN TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7907	3465515	VIDYA KUMARI	AWING ARTS & DESIGNPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2011PTC217714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7908	3465554	SATYAM PANDEY	AWING ARTS & DESIGNPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2011PTC217714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7909	2017286	ANANT KHIRBAT	AX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21090DL2011PTC221463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7910	2017298	HITESH SHARMA	AX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21090DL2011PTC221463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7911	3597677	MANISHA SAXENA	AXE LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2011PTC225638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7912	3611881	ASHEESH SAXENA	AXE LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2011PTC225638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7913	7853350	DEEP SINGH	AXEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7914	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	AXEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7915	5223227	DHEERAJ KAUSHAL	AXEON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC045585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7916	5223256	RAVINDER KUMAR	AXEON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC045585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7917	2723615	PANKAJ TOMAR	AXES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7918	2723623	GAUTAM LAYAL	AXES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7919	1717043	BIJU JACOB	AXESS TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7920	2073331	TOMY ABRAHAM	AXESS TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7921	2505822	MARY TOMY	AXESS TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7922	3071212	KAMLESH SEN	AXIAL SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7923	3499198	SALEEM AHAMAD	AXIAL SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7924	1822570	NAUSHAD RAI	AXIM MARKETING LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC037414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7925	1822671	RAVI DHINGRA	AXIM MARKETING LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC037414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7926	1840129	RAKESH BAGHALA	AXIM MARKETING LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC037414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7927	1722879	PANKAJ ARORA	AXIM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC189018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7928	2537577	HAQIQAT KAINTH	AXIM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC189018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7929	5346322	RAJESH NAGPAL	AXIOM CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65999HR2012PTC046967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7930	5346330	ANIL KUMAR	AXIOM CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65999HR2012PTC046967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7931	5346335	LAXMI SHARMA	AXIOM CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65999HR2012PTC046967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7932	5346376	MOHIT SHARMA	AXIOM CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65999HR2012PTC046967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7933	1653831	BHARAT SAHNI	AXIOM FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC167272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7934	1653851	MULAKHRAJ SAHNI	AXIOM FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC167272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7935	6884540	OMKAR LAL	AXIOM FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC167272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7936	6884541	SUMIT KUMAR	AXIOM FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC167272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7937	2393788	RAVI KUMAR	AXIOM HERBAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC190340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7938	2433356	DEVENDRA VERMA	AXIOM HERBAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC190340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7939	6564872	SHAILESH VERMA	AXIOM HERBAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC190340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7940	2213838	ALOK SHARMA	AXIOM HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC212505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7941	2213863	ANJU SHARMA	AXIOM HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC212505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7942	3379086	LAXMI SHARMA	AXIOM HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC212505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7943	2100040	RAJESH YADAV	AXIOM INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7944	2503601	ASHA YADAV	AXIOM INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7945	3619745	SANJAY GUPTA	AXIOM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC044333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7946	3619766	RISHABH GUPTA	AXIOM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC044333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7947	1094794	NEETU CHOUDHARY	AXIOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7948	882828	DHARMEND AR RATHORE	AXIOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7949	882843	RAKESH SANGWAN	AXIOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7950	2227463	AJAY SHARMA	AXIOM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7951	737954	HARMESH GUPTA	AXIOM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7952	2545691	INDRANIL CHAKRABOR TY	AXIOM STRATEGY CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7953	2545715	NUPUR CHAKRABOR TY	AXIOM STRATEGY CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7954	3042339	RAHUL SHARMA	AXION ADVERTISEMENT& MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7955	3042353	VIMAL SINGH	AXION ADVERTISEMENT& MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7956	6411099	MUNISH	AXIOS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1999PTC098133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7957	6422622	REKHA GUPTA	AXIOS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1999PTC098133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7958	1797506	TONY THOMAS	AXIS CAD SERVICES PVT. LTD.	U72900DL2006PTC149696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7959	1916902	NIKHIL RUDRA	AXIS CAD SERVICES PVT. LTD.	U72900DL2006PTC149696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7960	943886	RAVI ANAND	AXIS DIAGNOSTICS AND BIOTECH LIMITED	L24231HR1997PLC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7961	944182	VIVEK CHITRAY	AXIS DIAGNOSTICS AND BIOTECH LIMITED	L24231HR1997PLC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7962	2080904	VIDYADHAR TEMBE	AXIS ECOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7963	2080923	LALIT KHERA	AXIS ECOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7964	3054792	SUBODH SINGH	AXIS FILM PRODUCTION & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC209050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7965	3246448	DEVESHI MEHTA	AXIS FILM PRODUCTION & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC209050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7966	3246518	JITESH KUMAR	AXIS FILM PRODUCTION & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC209050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7967	1548587	VIVEK BHATI	AXIS HABITAT LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7968	2330825	MAHENDER SINGH	AXIS HABITAT LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7969	2334099	VAIBHAV GOEL	AXIS HABITAT LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7970	2132673	ANUJ JAIN	AXIS INFOVISTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7971	2132715	ASHVANI JAIN	AXIS INFOVISTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7972	2251879	NEERAJ JAIN	AXIS INFOVISTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7973	2057550	AMIT JAIN	AXIS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7974	5238327	BASANT KUMAR	AXIS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7975	3547245	BALWANT GUSAIN	AXIS INVESTMENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7976	3547298	UPENDRA SINGH	AXIS INVESTMENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7977	3416056	PALLAVI SIKARWAR	AXIS LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC214201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7978	3416077	PRASHANT SIKARWAR	AXIS LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC214201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7979	3111499	NARENDER KUMAR	AXIS MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7980	3583437	SUMAN	AXIS MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7981	3246448	DEVESHI MEHTA	AXIS NEWS PRODUCTION & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC228474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7982	3246518	JITESH KUMAR	AXIS NEWS PRODUCTION & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC228474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7983	5255415	VIJAY ARORA	AXIS PLASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC237617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7984	5255416	SANGEETA ARORA	AXIS PLASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC237617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7985	1080469	DATT KUMAR	AXIS POWER MOVERS LTD.	U74899DL1995PLC064104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7986	1120074	SANJEEV KUMAR	AXIS POWER MOVERS LTD.	U74899DL1995PLC064104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7987	1167362	MONIKA KUMAR	AXIS POWER MOVERS LTD.	U74899DL1995PLC064104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7988	1303713	MOHAMMAD JAVED	AXIS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC143517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7989	2770577	SHEERAZ NAQVI	AXIS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC143517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7990	2298167	ANJANI PATHAK	AXIS TECHCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC182612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7991	3523047	SARITA PATHAK	AXIS TECHCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC182612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7992	109505	RANJEET SINGH	AXL INFRABUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7993	1668225	GURMEET SINGH	AXL INFRABUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7994	3231416	MRIDUL CHOUDHURY	AXOM SOFT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7995	3257234	JYOTISH CHOUDHURY	AXOM SOFT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7996	1308132	MOHAN CHANDAN	AXON ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7997	2108759	AMIT BHATIA	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7998	2110187	VISHWAMIT RA DWIVEDI	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
7999	2390313	BALAM NEGI	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8000	2398337	YATENDER KUMAR	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8001	5335835	PRIYANKA GARG	AXXIL LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR2012PTC046956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8002	5335837	SANDHYA SAREEN	AXXIL LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR2012PTC046956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8003	5355990	RAJINDER SETHI	AXXIL LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR2012PTC046956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8004	5356031	SONIA MAHANA	AXXIL LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR2012PTC046956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8005	3555623	SANDEEP KALRA	AXZONS HEALTH SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC240175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8006	3559016	VIPIK KALRA	AXZONS HEALTH SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC240175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8007	3555623	SANDEEP KALRA	AXZONS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85300DL2012PTC239014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8008	3559016	VIPIK KALRA	AXZONS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85300DL2012PTC239014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8009	284874	SUDESH MITTAL	AY OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2007PTC168061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8010	6642543	SHIV SINGH	AY OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2007PTC168061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8011	6670928	SACHIN SAXENA	AY OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2007PTC168061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8012	3464652	AFTAB AHAMAD	AYAAN AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8013	3464719	JASIM SHAIKH	AYAAN AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8014	3464742	MOHD AHMAD	AYAAN AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8015	5231658	TARANNUM PARVEEN	AYAAN PROMOTER & EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8016	5231756	MOHD SHOAIK	AYAAN PROMOTER & EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8017	2711034	ALI HAIDER	AYAAN PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC216807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8018	3461779	MD KHAN	AYAAN PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC216807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8019	674602	NUTAN SINGH	AYAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8020	674655	SUMANT PANDEY	AYAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8021	2888489	DHIRAJ KUMAR	AYAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC233914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8022	5233998	RAHUL SHARMA	AYAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC233914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8023	5234023	MADAN CHAUDHARY	AYAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC233914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8024	2651665	CHARU GUPTA	AYATNA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8025	2651680	SONIYA GUPTA	AYATNA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8026	89465	MAINAWATI DEVI	AYATNA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8027	2614273	AQUEEL KHAN	AYEDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC191299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8028	2630557	NIZAMUDDIN ABDUL	AYEDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC191299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8029	2454181	AJIT SINGH	AYEMM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8030	2454200	MANOJ SHARMA	AYEMM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8031	5176584	RAJIV KUMAR	AYETA - GREEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8032	5223452	KAVITA	AYETA - GREEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8033	1075021	GARIMA KAUSHIK	AYEZ SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2005PTC132615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8034	3230178	GOPI AJAUN	AYEZ SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2005PTC132615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8035	3337112	MALIK RAM	AYEZ SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2005PTC132615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8036	2036995	RAISUDDIN QURESHI	AYIN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8037	2037046	FURQAN QURESHI	AYIN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8038	3137832	FARHA QURESHI	AYIN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8039	3304352	ASHISH KAUL	AYK VENDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8040	3551459	PANKAJ SHARMA	AYK VENDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8041	2293095	SATENDRA KUMAR	AYRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2012PTC236887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8042	5278385	PARMINDER BAWA	AYRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2012PTC236887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8043	5284422	ATUL LATHAR	AYRAMID ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8044	5284462	ARUN LATHAR	AYRAMID ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8045	3446829	AKASH SINGH	AYS MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC215422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8046	3446839	SAGEER PASHA	AYS MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC215422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8047	1795264	VIJAY CHELL	AYURJA AYURVEDA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8048	1964071	SUSHA RAMACHAN DRAN	AYURJA AYURVEDA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8049	5188554	MAHESH KAUSHIK	AYUSEARCH LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC045086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8050	5188562	ANITA KAUSHIK	AYUSEARCH LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC045086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8051	2915292	SATISH GARG	AYUSH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8052	2915293	ASHA GARG	AYUSH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8053	1943387	NEERAJ BANSAL	AYUSH CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC153832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8054	1943397	SEEMA BANSAL	AYUSH CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC153832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8055	3616284	HARBIR DALAL	AYUSH COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8056	3616299	PARDEEP ROHILLA	AYUSH COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8057	3616302	PARVEEN KUMAR	AYUSH COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8058	3616314	BIJENDER SINGH	AYUSH COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8059	2694523	DEEPAK PANWAR	AYUSH FINCAP PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC072992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8060	481057	MAHENDRA GUPTA	AYUSH FINCAP PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC072992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8061	2723058	RAKESH KUMAR	AYUSH MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8062	2723101	SUNITA RANI	AYUSH MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8063	2555120	SHAILESH ASTHANA	AYUSH OUTBOUND TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC226961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8064	3639028	ASHISH ASTHANA	AYUSH OUTBOUND TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC226961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8065	2329797	CHANDER PAL	AYUSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8066	2337486	KAVITA RAMPAL	AYUSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8067	112389	RAMAMURTY BHASKAR	AYUSHA MOTHER AND CHILD SPECIALITYHOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2012PTC233967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8068	292250	DURAI SWAMY VENUGOPAL	AYUSHA MOTHER AND CHILD SPECIALITYHOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2012PTC233967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8069	7267263	MOHAN	AYUSHA MOTHER AND CHILD SPECIALITYHOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2012PTC233967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8070	3629817	SUJEET KUMAR	AYUSHI AIR EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2011PTC226688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8071	3634057	JYOTI GUPTA	AYUSHI AIR EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2011PTC226688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8072	309409	RUPESH KUMAR	AYUSHI STEELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8073	742111	PUJA BANSAL	AYUSHI STEELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8074	2073920	RATAN SINGH	AYUSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8075	3129592	ANJU MOHAN	AYUSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC208978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8076	3318666	AJITH KUMAR	AYUSHMAN MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2011PTC212672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8077	3318685	ASHUTOSH JHA	AYUSHMAN MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2011PTC212672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8078	469820	VINAY SINGH	AYUSHMAN SURGICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2006PTC155198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8079	469986	ALKA SINGH	AYUSHMAN SURGICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2006PTC155198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8080	2284405	NISHAT ALI	AYAN DETECTIVE ANDSECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8081	2289493	SHUJA UDDIN HAFIZ	AYAN DETECTIVE ANDSECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8082	3492172	PETER ELLIS	AZ DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8083	3512408	PAULA GARRETT ELLIS	AZ DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8084	5126131	ERIC ZACHRISON	AZ DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8085	1684121	VISHAL KASANA	A-Z SECURITY AND MANPOWER MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8086	2974599	GAGANH GROVER	A-Z SECURITY AND MANPOWER MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8087	2462635	RAJ SINGH	AZAD HIND BUS SERVICES COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1953PTC002348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8088	2469528	KULDEEP DABAS	AZAD HIND BUS SERVICES COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1953PTC002348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8089	7446991	YASPAL BANSAL	AZAD INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8090	7449999	SANJAY KUMAR	AZAD INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8091	3246263	AZAD KASHYAP	AZAD KASHYAP PIGGERIES AND FISHERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U05004HR2011PTC041817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8092	3309553	SUDESH JEET	AZAD KASHYAP PIGGERIES AND FISHERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U05004HR2011PTC041817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8093	1914603	ASHISH BHATTACHARYA	AZAEEL MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2012PTC233757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8094	5218099	PARASAR SHARMA	AZAEEL MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2012PTC233757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8095	3582384	MOHD FAIZEE	AZCO EXPORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65900DL2011PTC223391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8096	3584931	NUZHAT MUSHIR	AZCO EXPORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65900DL2011PTC223391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8097	1914603	ASHISH BHATTACHARYA	AZIMUTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC201774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8098	2892923	MOHAN GOPALAN	AZIMUTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC201774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8099	2781966	NADEEM AEJAZ	AZIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8100	2781972	SYED ASHRAF	AZIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8101	2858892	ABIDA FAROOQUI	AZIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8102	2031754	NAFEESH AHMED	AZMI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8103	2712758	FURKAN AHMAD	AZMI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8104	2723014	NOMAN AHMAD	AZMI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8105	1786768	RAVINDER KUMAR	AZTECH IMPEX LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC175027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8106	1786810	GURCHARAN KAUR	AZTECH IMPEX LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC175027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8107	1796978	RAGHBIR SINGH	AZTECH IMPEX LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC175027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8108	3199249	VIPIN KOHLI	AZTECH WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8109	3212021	ATUL KUMAR	AZTECH WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8110	3544706	VIKAS CHAUHAN	AZURE GEO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8111	3544732	LAXMI NARAYAN	AZURE GEO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8112	1732889	SHEELAM SHARMA	AZUREWAYS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1996PTC078361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8113	3007360	JATIN SHARMA	AZUREWAYS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1996PTC078361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8114	2139851	ASHIT MALLICK	AZLEEA RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC223332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8115	3524875	KAMAL PANDEY	AZZELEA RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC223332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8116	2085514	MONISH KOCHHAR	B & B COLONELS KABABZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC196341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8117	2085535	ASHISH KOCHHAR	B & B COLONELS KABABZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC196341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8118	2944268	GAGAN BAKSHI	B & B MIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8119	2944317	VIPIB BIALA	B & B MIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8120	3596203	SUNAINA RANI	B & S UTILITIES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC225546	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8121	3596241	URMILA DEVI	B & S UTILITIES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC225546	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8122	2212426	POONAM RAI	B & W MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED .	U92190DL2008PTC180410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8123	2212800	SAMUEL YONZONE	B & W MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED .	U92190DL2008PTC180410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8124	263856	KIRAN BATRA	B 2 B CONNECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8125	425762	SAHIL BATRA	B 2 B CONNECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8126	5250600	RAHUL VERMA	B A FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2012PTC234793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8127	5250619	BHAGWAT PARSAD	B A FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2012PTC234793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8128	5308063	DEEPAK VERMA	B A FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2012PTC234793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8129	624167	DINESH BHARDWAJ	B AND B ENGG. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8130	929020	SACHIN BANSAL	B AND B ENGG. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8131	1094733	DEEPTI MAHIPAL	B AND W CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8132	1966151	GIRIMON THANKAPPAN	B AND W CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8133	646642	KANWAR MAHIPAL	B AND W CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8134	2767230	ROBIN TYAGI	B B BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2004PTC124462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8135	2767259	SUBHASH TYAGI	B B BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2004PTC124462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8136	1262467	SAVITRI DEVI	B B S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC103044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8137	1262585	BHAGAT SINGH	B B S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC103044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8138	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	B FIN-LEASE I PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1997PTC085813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8139	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	B FIN-LEASE I PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1997PTC085813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8140	1678162	HARDEV SHARMA	B H SAGI DEVELOPERS& CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8141	1772982	BIHARI SHARMA	B H SAGI DEVELOPERS& CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8142	1790095	MANOJ SOLANKI	B H SAGI DEVELOPERS& CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8143	2963367	FRANKLIN GODSON	B I D EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8144	3193530	CHRIS DANIEL	B I D EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8145	1060551	ASHOK JAIN	B I ELECTRIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8146	1060639	SIDDHARTH JAIN	B I ELECTRIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8147	270005	JAGDISH AGGARWAL	B J SPRING LIMITED	U28991HR2004PLC035407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8148	270040	YOGESH AGGARWAL	B J SPRING LIMITED	U28991HR2004PLC035407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8149	270086	VIMAL AGGARWAL	B J SPRING LIMITED	U28991HR2004PLC035407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8150	7696492	RASHMI AGGARWAL	B J SPRING LIMITED	U28991HR2004PLC035407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8151	2787805	RAVI SINGH	B K ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC228806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8152	5136007	SHASHI SINGH	B K ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC228806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8153	6747441	SARVESHWA R SHARMA	B K ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC228806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8154	2242696	BABU QURESHEE	B K CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED'	U27310DL2005PTC143082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8155	5157650	ANIL TYAGI	B K CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED'	U27310DL2005PTC143082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8156	7557738	SHAH AKHLAK	B K CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED'	U27310DL2005PTC143082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8157	22564	BALVINDER BAJAJ	B K G REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8158	405683	DINKAR BANSAL	B K JEWELLERY HOUSEFINANCE AND LEASINGLIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC083053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8159	405912	GAURAV BANSAL	B K JEWELLERY HOUSEFINANCE AND LEASINGLIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC083053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8160	408251	NARAYAN JHA	B K JEWELLERY HOUSEFINANCE AND LEASINGLIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC083053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8161	795387	KRISHNA GOGIA	B K PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65192DL2008PTC172326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8162	795413	VEENA GOGIA	B K PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65192DL2008PTC172326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8163	1158199	SOMNATH VERMA	B K TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8164	1158269	ANU BHALLA	B K TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8165	2490040	SIDHARTH GOEL	B L F DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8166	2541652	GAURAV GOEL	B L F DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8167	5256677	BHASKAR TEWARI	B L HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC235466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8168	5256680	LAVLESH JOSHI	B L HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC235466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8169	1926389	CHARANJIT KOLHI	B M I MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8170	1926436	HARVINDER KAUR	B M I MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8171	3169469	SUBHASH SHARMA	B M M FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC222779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8172	3565989	RAGHAVV KALRA	B M M FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC222779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8173	2654141	SUMIT CHAUHAN	B M R HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8174	2654167	SUNIL CHAUHAN	B M R HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8175	5105290	VIKASH CHAUHAN	B M R HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8176	3159979	RAVINDER TYAGI	B N ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32210DL2000PTC107871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8177	3163355	NARINDER TYAGI	B N ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32210DL2000PTC107871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8178	3107475	MATHEW JOSEPH	B N M ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8179	3121392	LINCYMOL MATHEW	B N M ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8180	3032359	SURINDER SINGH	B P S DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8181	3032361	HARINDER SINGH	B P S DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8182	2101688	POONAM BANSAL	B PLUS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2006PTC156882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8183	2102614	DINESH BANSAL	B PLUS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2006PTC156882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8184	2101688	POONAM BANSAL	B PLUS MARKETING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8185	2102614	DINESH BANSAL	B PLUS MARKETING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8186	3021002	MANOJ DIXIT	B PLUS SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8187	3296704	ANJALI SHARMA	B PLUS SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8188	6716210	PREM SHARMA	B PLUS SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8189	3608882	SHAKTI RAJA	B R & KAUSHIK SALESCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8190	3608899	ROHINEE RANI	B R & KAUSHIK SALESCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8191	2625866	JOGINDER GUPTA	B R BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8192	6524551	BHARTI	B R BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8193	1306106	RAJ GOEL	B R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC121833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8194	1306146	JAI GOEL	B R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC121833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8195	1306191	BHUSHAN GOEL	B R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC121833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8196	5185795	BIJENDER SINGH	B R R FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC234881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8197	5185796	SANJEEV	B R R FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC234881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8198	5349341	BRIJPAL SINGH	B R S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2005PTC132074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8199	5349352	DIBYENDU MONDAL	B R S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2005PTC132074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8200	6672240	PRAMOD	B R S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2005PTC132074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8201	594476	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	B R TRADEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8202	594511	ROMILA AGGARWAL	B R TRADEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8203	3229041	SADHNA AGARWAL	B S AUTOCOMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC209446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8204	3229066	LALIT AGGARWAL	B S AUTOCOMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC209446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8205	2082444	SURAJ KUMAR	B S EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8206	2084583	VIJAY SHARMA	B S EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8207	3387215	NIKHIL CHANANA	B S G TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8208	3387982	SUMIT SHARMA	B S G TELEMARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8209	2072311	PARVEEN GARG	B S INTERIOR & DECORATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45309HR2010PTC041087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8210	2072324	NEELAM GARG	B S INTERIOR & DECORATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45309HR2010PTC041087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8211	3306302	KEDAR CHAUDHARY	B S K MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8212	3567050	ASHOK CHOUDHARY	B S K MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8213	3567691	SANJAY THAKUR	B S K MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8214	1335119	FAHAD TAUFIQ	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8215	1386265	MUJAHID HUSSAIN	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8216	1409903	MOHAMMA D AKBAR	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8217	1475886	SHAHZADA KHAN	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8218	1902459	MOHAMMA D RASHID	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8219	1902534	MOHAMMA D KASIM	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8220	1902691	MOHAMMA D SALEEM	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8221	2095610	MOHAMMA D IMRAN	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8222	404975	RAJU SAHNI	B S SILVEROAK IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC110469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8223	405117	SUNIL BHAMBRI	B S SILVEROAK IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC110469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8224	3133993	GEETANJLI PURI	B V INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8225	3134295	VINEET PURI	B V INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8226	1094217	RAJ SAHNI	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8227	1237206	RAJ SHARMA	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8228	183038	SURENDER MODI	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8229	3531972	ASHOK TRISAL	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8230	2791742	PANKAJ CHAUDHARY	B&B PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8231	2860261	SANJEEV GARG	B&B PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8232	5267488	LAXMAN SHARMA	B&M LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2012PTC236783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8233	5267489	MUKESH	B&M LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2012PTC236783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8234	3268254	PRADEEP TYAGI	B. B. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8235	3268263	LALLAN YADAV	B. B. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8236	3275433	TEJ SINGH	B. B. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8237	3559753	BRAJNISH	B. N. DAYAL PRODUCTION & MARKETINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01132DL2011PTC222113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8238	3559778	RAJU PANDEY	B. N. DAYAL PRODUCTION & MARKETINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01132DL2011PTC222113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8239	2704415	KAPIL PASRICHA	B. P. JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8240	3039063	MUKESH BAHRDAJ	B. P. JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8241	2231681	RAJIV SHARMA	B. R. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8242	2628209	CHABIL SHARMA	B. R. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8243	2628237	NAMIT SHARMA	B. R. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8244	1093548	PARVEEN KUMAR	B. R. FERRO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC186802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8245	1145508	NAVNEET GARG	B. R. FERRO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC186802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8246	1145595	VIRENDER KUMAR	B. R. FERRO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC186802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8247	893475	BHUPINDER SHARMA	B. S. EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC155236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8248	893476	SHWETA SHARMA	B. S. EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC155236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8249	5219953	BIRENDER YADAV	B.B LEGAL RECOVERY MANAGEMENT &COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8250	5219962	BALWANT YADAV	B.B LEGAL RECOVERY MANAGEMENT &COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8251	7594553	RAVI GUPTA	B.H. FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC089235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8252	7596768	KIRAN GUPTA	B.H. FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC089235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8253	3454144	MD HUSSAIN	B.I.C MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8254	3454151	MOHAN RAM	B.I.C MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8255	930421	RAJESH MALIK	B.K. JEWELLERY HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U27108DL2007PTC158454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8256	930723	CHETAN MALIK	B.K. JEWELLERY HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U27108DL2007PTC158454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8257	1206550	YOGESHWAR LAL	B.L. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U26943DL1996PTC081140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8258	1278570	ANCHAL VERMA	B.L. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U26943DL1996PTC081140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8259	1273813	MANAV BAJAJ	B.L. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8260	1273823	MANISH LAMBA	B.L. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8261	6825513	RITESH JAISWAL	B.L. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8262	1593735	SUDHIR SINGH	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8263	1593749	SATYA SINGH	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8264	3392013	AMIT SINGHAL	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8265	3405360	VINOD KUMAR	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8266	3629505	RICHH PAL YADAV	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8267	3629510	VINOD GOEL	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8268	1406331	SHRAWAN KUMAR	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8269	2491129	KIRAN DEVI	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8270	475359	MEERA DEVI	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8271	475392	ANJU DEVI	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8272	638600	ASHOK BUWANIWALA	B.M. PETROCHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1996PTC078242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8273	1064390	BHARAT MITTAR	B.M.AGGARWAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8274	1143564	AJAY SINGLA	B.M.AGGARWAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8275	1383975	VIKAS SINGLA	B.M.AGGARWAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8276	1384001	KAPIL SINGLA	B.M.AGGARWAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8277	3330832	ASHWANI VERMA	B.M.D. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8278	3338502	ASHISH VERMA	B.M.D. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8279	149689	SAVITA GUPTA	B.M.M. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC115072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8280	149772	ANJALI GUPTA	B.M.M. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC115072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8281	1139412	JAGWINDER SAWHNEY	B.M.S. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC110994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8282	1139457	JASWINDER SAWHNEY	B.M.S. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC110994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8283	1611048	GURDEEP KAUR	B.M.S. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC110994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8284	2163709	RAMAN SAHNI	B.N. SAHNI SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8285	2209111	RITU SAHNI	B.N. SAHNI SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8286	3054035	SARDAR SINGH	B.N.STONE CRUSHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200HR2010PTC040669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8287	3054036	ANIL KUMAR	B.N.STONE CRUSHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200HR2010PTC040669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8288	247900	NAVNEET KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8289	247994	BABITA KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8290	248097	SHUKLA KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8291	7730197	PARAS KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8292	7730203	TEJASVI KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8293	1870281	BHUPENDRA JAIN	B.P.A. HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR1982PTC013326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8294	1627992	MANOJ KUMAR	B.P.O HIND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC165622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8295	1628004	RAJEEV JAITLEY	B.P.O HIND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC165622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8296	2658110	ANURUDH SHARMA	B.R. ARC ELECTRODESPRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL1988PTC033957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8297	3528832	MANJU SHARMA	B.R. ARC ELECTRODESPRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL1988PTC033957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8298	1901096	HONEY ARORA	B.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8299	889962	DAVINDER ARORA	B.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8300	1417577	BALBIR ARORA	B.S ARORA CHIT FUNDCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC038916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8301	2532903	PINKI ARORA	B.S ARORA CHIT FUNDCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC038916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8302	2211480	KULDEEP PALIWAL	B.S. HOUSE BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8303	3539110	ABHISHEK PALIWAL	B.S. HOUSE BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8304	3532354	SUJEET KUMAR	B.S.G. INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8305	3533073	NAFE SINGH	B.S.G. INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8306	1886606	PANKAJ JOSHI	B.S.PAPER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21011DL1999PTC099984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8307	1969271	AVADHESH KUMAR	B.S.PAPER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21011DL1999PTC099984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8308	2390135	KANCHAN KUMAR	B.U. ENGG. & INSPECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220HR2009PTC038751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8309	2390154	URMILA DEVI	B.U. ENGG. & INSPECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220HR2009PTC038751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8310	5188529	SHAMNAD SUBAIRKUTT Y	B.U. ENGG. & INSPECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220HR2009PTC038751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8311	2840899	RAJESH SHARMA	B.V. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8312	5171416	SHALINI SHARMA	B.V. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8313	1948626	SANJAY GOYAL	B2B INFOCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72202DL2002PTC114508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8314	3569509	PRADEEP GARG	B2B INFOCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72202DL2002PTC114508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8315	6595629	RISHIKESH SINHA	B2B REALTY NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8316	6597304	NANDAN KUMAR	B2B REALTY NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8317	3257739	RAGINI CHANDRA	B2E BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8318	3262092	JAYANTI SINGH	B2E BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8319	3262818	NIMISHA SINGH	B2E BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8320	3263099	BEENU CHAUHAN	B2E BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8321	5224785	SADIQUE RAZI	B3 ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC233164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8322	5224789	TAHIR FIROZ	B3 ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC233164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8323	2045442	ANURANJAN SINGH	B4A2Z SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8324	2979966	RAHUL KUMAR	B4A2Z SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8325	2979968	SHEKHAR SINGH	B4A2Z SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8326	1228999	REENA VASHIST	BA6IX CARDS AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC151162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8327	214613	ARVIND VASHIST	BA6IX CARDS AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC151162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8328	2311628	VINEET SHARMA	BA6IX CARDS AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC151162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8329	2147167	RAJESH JAIN	BAALI DECOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8330	2986695	BINDU SHARMA	BAALI DECOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8331	2675399	REENA GROVER	BAARBAARGAIN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8332	2825417	AJAY GROVER	BAARBAARGAIN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8333	6992363	SANJEEV CHUGH	BAARBAARGAIN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8334	1654832	BRIJMOHAN CHAUDHARY	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8335	1654878	ABHAY SINGH	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8336	1655366	AMARESH MISHRA	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8337	1657301	SUSHIL SINGH	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8338	1904597	VIJAY SHARMA	BAB SUN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8339	1989316	ANIL SHARMA	BAB SUN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8340	1989432	CHANDER PRAKASH	BAB SUN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8341	2547855	VINEY KUMAR	BABA AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8342	709025	VINOD DUREJA	BABA AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8343	1087037	SOM SHARMA	BABA BHAIRON COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8344	5210681	VISHNU SHARMA	BABA BHAIRON COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8345	1945744	VIJENDER KUMAR	BABA BHARAT HARI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8346	2009760	HEMANT SATBIR	BABA BHARAT HARI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8347	2093633	SHYAMBIR SINGH	BABA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8348	2104210	SUMER SINGH	BABA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8349	2606301	KAMLESH KAUSHIK	BABA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8350	492216	SURENDER KAUSHIK	BABA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8351	2974196	KRISHAN SIKKA	BABA CLAYOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC207351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8352	3031122	MEERA SIKKA	BABA CLAYOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC207351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8353	1717997	RAVINDER KUMAR	BABA GANGA NATH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8354	1740247	SUNIL KAPOOR SINGH	BABA GANGA NATH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8355	2673168	ASHOK SONI	BABA HARDEVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8356	2673205	LAKSHMI NARAYAN	BABA HARDEVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8357	2707046	RANBIR SINGH	BABA HARDEVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8358	2093633	SHYAMBIR SINGH	BABA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8359	2104210	SUMER SINGH	BABA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8360	2255797	SURAT SAINI	BABA JAI RAM DASS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8361	2255806	SUDHIR KUMAR	BABA JAI RAM DASS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8362	1057120	JOLLY GOEL	BABA PHOTO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2004PTC123893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8363	636168	BRAHM GOEL	BABA PHOTO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2004PTC123893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8364	5355275	NARENDER SINGH	BABA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8365	5355282	DOLLY	BABA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8366	6596020	SARABJEET SINGH	BABA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8367	2278271	MANOJ SONI	BABA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8368	2278279	DARSHAN KANSAL	BABA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8369	2278279	DARSHAN KANSAL	BABA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2010PTC041531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8370	3406181	REKHA KANSAL	BABA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2010PTC041531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8371	3605342	RAJ KUMAR	BABA SHREE SHYAM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8372	3609104	RAVI	BABA SHREE SHYAM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8373	2082297	SEWA SINGH	BABAL AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8374	2089971	AMANDEEP VIRDI	BABAL AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8375	2871049	TARUN BABBAR	BABBAR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC229003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8376	2871049	TARUN BABBAR	BABBAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8377	965165	RAJESH BABBAR	BABBAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8378	2948366	LALIT BABBAR	BABBAR VISION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2010PTC200732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8379	2948449	RAJ BABBAR	BABBAR VISION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2010PTC200732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8380	2567449	DEEPIKA BABBAR	BABBAR WRECKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8381	2573711	NARESH BABBAR	BABBAR WRECKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8382	1168307	SUNIL KUMAR	BABE KE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC157793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8383	2827961	YESWANTI DEVI	BABE KE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC157793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8384	715935	GUNJAN AGGARWAL	BABEL LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8385	84504	MEENA AGGARWAL	BABEL LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8386	3150508	BABITA TRANIA	BABITA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8387	3150523	RATI RAM	BABITA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8388	1039454	PRIYADARSHI CHOWDHURY	BABS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8389	1072240	OM KATIYAR	BABS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8390	1367982	VIKAS PANDEY	BABS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8391	3109950	BIMLA GOEL	BABU RAM PRATHAM KUMAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15411DL2010PTC205592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8392	3109967	PANKAJ GOEL	BABU RAM PRATHAM KUMAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15411DL2010PTC205592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8393	2291733	SUDHA RAWAT	BABY DAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1993PTC055344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8394	2291885	SURENDRA RAWAT	BABY DAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1993PTC055344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8395	2610131	SARIWAN KUMAR	BABY JOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC088797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8396	2762909	HARBANS KAUR	BABY JOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC088797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8397	3607497	AJAY NARANG	BABYBOO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8398	3607498	DEEPA ARORA	BABYBOO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8399	3607499	GURVINDER DHINGRA	BABYBOO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8400	5213654	JULIE DASS	BABYS DAY OUT DAY CARE & LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC232682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8401	5290419	DINESH JOSEPH	BABYS DAY OUT DAY CARE & LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC232682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8402	745835	DALJINDER KAUR	BACHAN SINGH AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8403	745888	CHATTUR SINGH	BACHAN SINGH AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8404	5179129	DEVENDRA RANA	BACKER INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8405	5179149	SUNNY RANA	BACKER INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8406	2140632	GAJRAJ SINGH	BACKSION CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8407	2140637	KRISHAN KUMAR	BACKSION CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8408	3362794	SUDHIR BHAYANA	BACKSPACE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8409	3388537	MONIKA OM	BACKSPACE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8410	3088014	RAMESH SINGH	BADAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8411	3088020	SANTOSH SINGH	BADAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8412	3565498	BADARE ALAM	BADAR MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8413	5204410	SHAHIDA PARVEEN	BADAR MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8414	2488663	TARUN YADAV	BADLI CABS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8415	3581134	REKHA SONI	BADLI CABS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8416	2108209	RAKESH GOSWAMI	BADSHAH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC120746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8417	2533194	MANOJ KAPUR	BADSHAH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC120746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8418	944839	VIRENDER MALHOTRA	BADSHAH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC120746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8419	5110368	GIRISH JAISINGHANI	BAG DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8420	5110768	ADITI JAISINGHANI	BAG DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8421	2544080	SHYAM BAGAI	BAGAI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8422	2544088	GEETA BAGAI	BAGAI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8423	1198439	SHAON BAGCHI	BAGCHEE COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8424	1198446	MALAY BAGCHI	BAGCHEE COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8425	1942084	PARAMJEET SINGH	BAGGA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC179274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8426	1942102	JOGENDRA SINGH	BAGGA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC179274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8427	434196	MANOJ GARG	BAGGA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC179274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8428	2645462	AMARJEET SINGH	BAGGA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8429	971837	GURVINDER SINGH	BAGGA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8430	2273773	MAHAVIR JAIN	BAGHERWAL INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8431	2972111	ANIL JAIN	BAGHERWAL INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8432	6756158	SHREYANS JAIN	BAGHERWAL INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8433	2610881	SAFI KAMAL	BAGHWALE GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC231786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8434	3597522	SHAMIM AHMED	BAGHWALE GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC231786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8435	5129001	FIROZ AHMAD	BAGHWALE GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC231786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8436	5144549	AKIF KHAN	BAGHWALE GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC231786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8437	5147012	IMRAN KHAN	BAGHWALE GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC231786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8438	7016929	MOHAN BAGLA	BAGLA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL2004PTC124020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8439	7017477	RAJESH BAGLA	BAGLA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL2004PTC124020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8440	410043	SHIV SHARMA	BAGPET INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC027277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8441	6666233	RAJEEV SHARMA	BAGPET INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC027277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8442	6860722	ASHUTOSH AGRAWAL	BAGPET INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC027277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8443	1797565	MAYANK SINGHEE	BAGRI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8444	7346761	KAMELSH MANDAL	BAGRI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8445	5226889	KRISHAN KUMAR	BAGRIL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2012PTC045552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8446	5228203	SUBHASH CHANDER	BAGRIL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2012PTC045552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8447	3311410	SHUAIB KHURSHEED	BAHNHOF CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC211793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8448	671668	SANJAY ASTHANA	BAHNHOF CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC211793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8449	200498	VIJAY SINGH	BAIJNATH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8450	200548	RAJESH GOSWAMI	BAIJNATH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8451	3084098	RAMA GOSWAMI	BAIJNATH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8452	1679676	ALOK ACHARYA	BAILWICK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8453	1754083	MANAS SAHU	BAILWICK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8454	3524845	KAUSHAL TRIPATHI	BAIN TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC210069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8455	3524878	SAVITA MISHRA	BAIN TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC210069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8456	3552002	AMARENDRA BHOUMIK	BAISHAKI INFRACON INDIA LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC238174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8457	5250026	KUNDAL MANNA	BAISHAKI INFRACON INDIA LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC238174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8458	6368719	DILIP CHAKRABORTY	BAISHAKI INFRACON INDIA LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC238174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8459	1022199	ASHOK BAJAJ	BAJAJ EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8460	1562828	MONICA BAJAJ	BAJAJ EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8461	2913072	SINCHIT BAJAJ	BAJAJ EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8462	804736	RAJ BAJAJ	BAJAJ PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL1997PLC091282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8463	804761	KAMAL BAJAJ	BAJAJ PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL1997PLC091282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8464	804798	ASHOK BAJAJ	BAJAJ PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL1997PLC091282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8465	1709666	RAJESH KUMAR	BAJAJ SEEDS PVT LTD	U01122HR1995PTC032735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8466	2896464	SANCHIT BAJAJ	BAJAJ SEEDS PVT LTD	U01122HR1995PTC032735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8467	45134	SANTOSH GOYAL	BAJARANG COMMODITY BROKERS LIMITED	U15139DL2001PLC113606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8468	45182	NAVIN GOYAL	BAJARANG COMMODITY BROKERS LIMITED	U15139DL2001PLC113606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8469	45194	PRAVEEN GOYAL	BAJARANG COMMODITY BROKERS LIMITED	U15139DL2001PLC113606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8470	15538	GAUTAM BAJORIA	BAJORIA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8471	210940	NIRMALA BAJORIA	BAJORIA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8472	2805124	SUBHASH HARI	BAJRANG BALI HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC039916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8473	2965307	SILOCHNA DEVI	BAJRANG BALI HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC039916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8474	2965335	RAM KRISHAN	BAJRANG BALI HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC039916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8475	1222704	BAJRANG GARG	BAJRANG GARG PROPERTY & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC160341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8476	1222733	SUNITA GARG	BAJRANG GARG PROPERTY & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC160341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8477	1317385	RAJNI TRIPATHY	BAJRANG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8478	2974688	RAJENDER AHLAWAT	BAJRANG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8479	2711907	BINGJUN ZENG	BAK TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC182076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8480	3527874	YELIANG WAN	BAK TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC182076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8481	6368651	WENWU WANG	BAK TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC182076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8482	118846	VENKATESWARA RAO TUMMALAPALLI	BAK TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8483	638227	RAJINDER MEHTA	BAK TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8484	5134520	ASHOK VERMA	BAKE CLOUD SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8485	5134524	KARAN VERMA	BAKE CLOUD SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8486	1688149	VISHAL ARORA	BAKLAVA HOUSE FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8487	1732992	SUNIL KUMAR	BAKLAVA HOUSE FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8488	2171182	VIKAS MARWAHA	BAKLAVA HOUSE FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8489	3018964	PARVEEN SOLANKI	BAL FOUR INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8490	3018980	JAI PRAKASH	BAL FOUR INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8491	3409982	RAMESH MAINI	BAL GOPAL IMPORTERS& EXPORTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8492	494116	SUDHIR GULATI	BAL GOPAL IMPORTERS& EXPORTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8493	2557756	RAM SHARN	BALA ELECTRO SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC119824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8494	2557762	HARISH CHAND	BALA ELECTRO SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC119824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8495	2887764	YASHVIR DAHIYA	BALA JI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8496	2964136	RAN DAHIYA	BALA JI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8497	1057488	ONKAR SINGH	BALA PRITAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1991PTC045256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8498	7468979	MANOJ	BALAJEE COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC090993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8499	7469074	AJAY	BALAJEE COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC090993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8500	1902151	JITENDER KHARBANDA	BALAJEE DEVELOPWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8501	1902265	MUKESH KUMAR	BALAJEE DEVELOPWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8502	1802309	KAPIL KHARBANDA	BALAJEE INFRASHINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8503	1902151	JITENDER KHARBANDA	BALAJEE INFRASHINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8504	2544552	AJAY KHARBANDA	BALAJEE INFRASHINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8505	2245675	HARUN CHADHA	BALAJEE REAL CITYHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8506	6813948	ARUN CHADHA	BALAJEE REAL CITYHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8507	1226572	JYOTI TIWARI	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8508	1330777	SURESH MISHRA	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8509	1436661	JAI TIWARI	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8510	951802	JAGAT TIWARI	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8511	2775173	RAJEEV KAPOOR	BALAJI BODY MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8512	2775695	RITA KAPUR	BALAJI BODY MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8513	2016480	KRISHAN TANWAR	BALAJI BUS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8514	2840954	SANGEETA RANI	BALAJI BUS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8515	2841003	RAJNEESH KUMAR	BALAJI BUS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8516	378326	PREETI GOYAL	BALAJI CONVEYER PRIVATE LIMITED	U00359HR2005PTC035695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8517	414219	ISHWAR GOYAL	BALAJI CONVEYER PRIVATE LIMITED	U00359HR2005PTC035695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8518	2324623	SUMIT KUMAR	BALAJI CUSTOMER DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8519	2324638	AMIT KUMAR	BALAJI CUSTOMER DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8520	1845154	MUNSHI AGGARWAL	BALAJI CYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC116377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8521	1845219	NAVEEN AGGARWAL	BALAJI CYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC116377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8522	1851802	MURARI GARG	BALAJI CYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC116377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8523	2930390	VANDANA KEDIA	BALAJI DECOPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2010PTC204939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8524	2930396	GAYATRI KEDIA	BALAJI DECOPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2010PTC204939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8525	2003252	KULDEEP VERMA	BALAJI DIKSHA EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8526	2003284	MOHAN LAL	BALAJI DIKSHA EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8527	2272214	PAWAN BATRA	BALAJI DOCTOR HERBSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC181561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8528	2273530	SURINDER PAL	BALAJI DOCTOR HERBSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC181561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8529	1516703	BABLI SARKAR	BALAJI EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8530	710556	RABINDRA SARKAR	BALAJI EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8531	2645905	MEENAKSHI TANEJA	BALAJI FINCREDIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8532	2668530	KAMAL TANEJA	BALAJI FINCREDIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8533	1809040	SEEMA SAINI	BALAJI FRIEGHTANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8534	6838440	VIKAS SAINI	BALAJI FRIEGHTANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8535	5299608	VANDANA KUMARI	BALAJI FURNISHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8536	5300617	VIKAS	BALAJI FURNISHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8537	5300851	SAURABH SHUKLA	BALAJI FURNISHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8538	1827888	CHANDER KANTA	BALAJI INFOPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8539	3641372	SURESH BANSAL	BALAJI INFOPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8540	1498973	MAHESH SINGH	BALAJI INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8541	2428689	NEERAJ SHRIVASTAV A	BALAJI INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8542	154038	MAHESH KUMAR LAKHERA	BALAJI INFRATECHCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8543	154061	SANDHNA DEVI	BALAJI INFRATECHCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8544	2151250	KSHITIJ BAJAJ	BALAJI INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8545	587103	YOGINDER KUMAR	BALAJI INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8546	1070988	RAJEEV GUPTA	BALAJI ISPAT TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8547	1071017	BRJU GUPTA	BALAJI ISPAT TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8548	1847575	ARVIND GUPTA	BALAJI IT AND TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8549	1847588	USHA JAIN	BALAJI IT AND TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8550	2049388	ABHISHEK JAIN	BALAJI IT AND TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8551	5252504	GUR DATT	BALAJI LEGAL ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2003PTC122859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8552	6565481	VED PARKASH	BALAJI LEGAL ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2003PTC122859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8553	1646377	MANOJ KUMAR	BALAJI MAGIC MITHASPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC188508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8554	2540801	PANKAJ MEHLAWAT	BALAJI MAGIC MITHASPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC188508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8555	1341047	ARJUN SINGH	BALAJI MARITIME LOGISTICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC164085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8556	3629809	SANGEETA	BALAJI MARITIME LOGISTICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC164085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8557	5120699	MOHIT SHARMA	BALAJI OIL CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2011PTC228906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8558	5120700	RAMA SHARMA	BALAJI OIL CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2011PTC228906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8559	5120706	KARAN SHARMA	BALAJI OIL CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2011PTC228906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8560	1050693	JASPAL CHANDHOK	BALAJI OPTICAL DISCPPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1994PTC057905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8561	2170537	HARVINDER SINGH	BALAJI OPTICAL DISCPPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1994PTC057905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8562	2042653	TARADEVI DOSHI	BALAJI POLYMAKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8563	7661363	GHEWARCH AND DOSHI	BALAJI POLYMAKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8564	1211992	NAVEEN GUPTA	BALAJI REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8565	1389465	BABITA GUPTA	BALAJI REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8566	1530265	RAVINDER CHAUDHARY	BALAJI REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8567	1657526	ANUP SINGH	BALAJI REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8568	2490585	VIPIN AGGARWAL	BALAJI SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC127430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8569	2490598	PARVEEN AGGARWAL	BALAJI SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC127430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8570	3421023	SUSHMA SHARMA	BALAJI SIGN AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8571	3421064	GAURAV SHARMA	BALAJI SIGN AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8572	3530184	NAVPREET KAUR	BALAJI STONEXX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8573	3530226	PALWINDER SINGH	BALAJI STONEXX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8574	105478	SAPNA SOLANKI	BALAJI TIRUPATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8575	2830677	ARJUN RISHI	BALAJI TIRUPATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8576	20611	PREM RISHI	BALAJI TIRUPATI PROPERTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC151738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8577	71638	DHIRAJ SURI	BALAJI TIRUPATI PROPERTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC151738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8578	2487162	CHANCHAL GOYAL	BALAJI UNIQUE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8579	2792480	MUKESH	BALAJI UNIQUE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8580	5261126	DHARMENDER YADAV	BALAJI UNIQUE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8581	3086784	HARVENDRA SINGH	BALAJI UTILITY & SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8582	3593632	KSHAMA SINGH	BALAJI UTILITY & SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8583	392079	BHARAT AGGARWAL	BALAJI UTTRANCHAL CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8584	718748	HARISH AGRAWAL	BALAJI UTTRANCHAL CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8585	5203756	JAGAT PAL	BALAJI WAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC045319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8586	5203757	SURENDER KUMAR	BALAJI WAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC045319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8587	1079641	PARVINDER KAUSHAL	BALAK CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8588	1111212	RAKESH KUMAR	BALAK CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8589	2148012	AMIT TYAGI	BALAKRAM INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8590	2192154	RAJESH TYAGI	BALAKRAM INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8591	1070046	JAYENDRA SINGH	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8592	1231393	NARINDAR BRARA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8593	2161035	DHARMENDRA SINGH	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8594	339109	VANDANA SINGH	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8595	3456702	GIRISH CHANDRA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8596	3608226	AMAN CHANDRA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8597	3608233	BIRBALA CHANDRA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8598	2629222	AJAY GUPTA	BALBIK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8599	2629230	NEERU GUPTA	BALBIK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8600	1657526	ANUP SINGH	BALBIR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC209546	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8601	3225383	SARITA SEHRAWAT	BALBIR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC209546	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8602	1102791	SUBHASH KALRA	BALDEVRAJ TEXSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC105959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8603	1102815	SACHIN KALRA	BALDEVRAJ TEXSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC105959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8604	1154866	AMIT KALRA	BALDEVRAJ TEXSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC105959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8605	1003290	PREM GUPTA	BALDWIN TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8606	3287481	GERALD NATHE	BALDWIN TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8607	1112841	SUNITA BHATI	BALESHWAR ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8608	313404	RAJ SINGH	BALESHWAR ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8609	2586842	DAVID LUBIN	BALFOUR EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC191649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8610	2655863	CHARLES FIREBRACE	BALFOUR EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC191649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8611	3032541	DHARAMWATI	BALGOVIND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8612	3612450	DHARAM VIR	BALGOVIND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8613	2320333	HANS TANWAR	BALHANS REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8614	2323373	BAL RAJ	BALHANS REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8615	2869604	SATISH KUMAR	BALHARA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8616	2896872	MUKESH DEVI	BALHARA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8617	1500523	NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA	BALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8618	1537171	VINOD AGARWAL	BALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8619	1214224	GAJINDER CHHABRA	BALI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8620	1214265	JATINDER KAUR	BALI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8621	2182203	RAGHBIR CHHABRA	BALI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8622	1870684	NIDHI SINGH	BALKA KRISHI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8623	1870694	SUDHA SINGH	BALKA KRISHI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8624	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	BALKA KRISHI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8625	2396060	KYEDATORE MAHADEVAI AH	BALLE TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8626	5249154	RINA	BALLE TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8627	1057948	SAMIRAN GUPTA	BALLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED TFD.FROM T.N TO DELHI	U74140DL2003PTC118968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8628	358658	TAMALI SENGUPTA	BALLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED TFD.FROM T.N TO DELHI	U74140DL2003PTC118968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8629	5175609	ANAND	BALMER BARREL & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2012PTC232540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8630	5175618	DHARMEND RA	BALMER BARREL & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2012PTC232540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8631	6385071	KANTA DEVI	BALMER BARREL & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2012PTC232540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8632	2988357	SABITA BIDYANAND	BALPAN CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8633	2988360	KAMALDEO YADAV	BALPAN CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8634	2824463	RISHABH TIWARI	BALUX CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8635	3166505	HELMUT SCHON	BALUX CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8636	1891856	SATYAM PANDEY	BALVANTI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC164049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8637	658844	DHARMVIR KUMAR	BALVANTI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC164049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8638	108203	KUSHWANT CHADHA	BALVEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8639	108549	JASBIR CHADHA	BALVEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8640	108585	HARVIN CHADHA	BALVEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8641	1837674	PAWAN GOEL	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8642	2082645	RAMESH GOEL	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8643	2584958	KESHO RAM	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8644	3007748	NARESH KUMAR	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8645	3605233	RAJAT BALYAN	BALYAN CONSTRUCTION & FACILITY MANAGMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8646	3605254	UPENDAR	BALYAN CONSTRUCTION & FACILITY MANAGMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8647	1794762	SURENDER SINGH	BAM INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC192631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8648	1813616	SHIVINDER SINGH	BAM INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC192631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8649	2956929	BIJU MATHEW	BAM ONLINE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8650	2982769	ABHAY KUMAR	BAM ONLINE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8651	3265322	RAJBIR TYAGI	BAMATECH REALTORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8652	3267767	SHEEJA PATTUKALATHIL	BAMATECH REALTORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8653	3269707	PREMANAN DA SAMAL	BAMATECH REALTORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8654	5280565	MAHESH KUMAR	BAMBHOLA TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2012PTC236224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8655	5280577	SANTOSH GUPTA	BAMBHOLA TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2012PTC236224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8656	1688662	YEE TENG	BAN LEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2007PTC168553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8657	1784437	CHANDER PRAKASH	BAN LEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2007PTC168553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8658	211716	GURJINDER CAMBOW	BANANA ANIMATION STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8659	226761	TEJINDER CAMBOW	BANANA ANIMATION STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8660	798418	AJAY MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8661	798441	NISHANT MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8662	798458	NIPUN MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8663	798490	ASHOK MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8664	3208971	SHAGUN KOHLI	BANANA GARMENTS & FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2010PTC041594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8665	3268137	SHALINI RAJPUT	BANANA GARMENTS & FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2010PTC041594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8666	6582719	GULSHAN MENDIRATT A	BANANA GARMENTS & FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2010PTC041594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8667	2222426	GAURAV GARG	BANBHORI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC181103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8668	2226780	VIRENDER KUMAR	BANBHORI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC181103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8669	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	BANDWIDTH TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8670	3083946	MUKESH GUPTA	BANDWIDTH TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8671	3516603	RAM DAS	BANGALI PRASAD RAMNIWAS CLOTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8672	3516977	HARE DAS	BANGALI PRASAD RAMNIWAS CLOTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8673	3517206	SHILA DEVI	BANGALI PRASAD RAMNIWAS CLOTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8674	3517485	SULOCHANA DEVI	BANGALI PRASAD RAMNIWAS CLOTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8675	3517503	ARJUN DAS	BANGALI PRASAD RAMNIWAS CLOTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8676	50223	JAGJIT SINGH	BANGER TRAVELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145547	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8677	50230	TEK RAM	BANGER TRAVELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145547	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8678	2402742	ASHIT BAISYA	BANGLA BIJULI POWERTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2009PTC188916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8679	2672982	SAMPA BAISYA	BANGLA BIJULI POWERTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2009PTC188916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8680	2774409	SHEETAL DHIMAN	BANKEY BIHARI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC200263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8681	2774474	KAPIL ASJA	BANKEY BIHARI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC200263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8682	3358525	SURAJ KUMAR	BANKEY BIHARI EXPOTRIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC212455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8683	3358532	YOGESH MITTAL	BANKEY BIHARI EXPOTRIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC212455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8684	2125071	ROHIT GUPTA	BANKEY BIHARI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8685	2125081	AMIT GUPTA	BANKEY BIHARI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8686	3117078	SATISH KUMAR	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8687	3117085	MEENA BRAHM	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8688	3117108	AKSHAY SATISH	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8689	3117185	DEEPIKA VERMA	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8690	1887931	MAHABIR SINGH	BANSAL BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1988PTC032060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8691	2325699	ONKAR SINGH	BANSAL BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1988PTC032060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8692	3088891	BUNDU MALIK	BANSAL CHEMICALS LIMITED.	U24231DL1986PLC023561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8693	3587963	KHURSHID MALIK	BANSAL CHEMICALS LIMITED.	U24231DL1986PLC023561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8694	3592333	RAFEEK MALIK	BANSAL CHEMICALS LIMITED.	U24231DL1986PLC023561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8695	897434	SANTOSH AGARWAL	BANSAL ENGINEERS & FLEXIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8696	904097	DEEPAK AGARWAL	BANSAL ENGINEERS & FLEXIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8697	6464614	RAJAN CHAUHAN	BANSAL FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2008PTC178061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8698	6464615	RAVINDER SHUKLA	BANSAL FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2008PTC178061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8699	2114451	MUNESH BANSAL	BANSAL LANDBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8700	6366307	PARUL BANSAL	BANSAL LANDBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8701	2738983	ANUP BANSAL	BANSAL PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8702	2738986	VIJAY BANSAL	BANSAL PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8703	1345068	GIRIRAJ BANSAL	BANSAL STRUCTURALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1996PTC076723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8704	982104	BEETA BANSAL	BANSAL STRUCTURALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1996PTC076723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8705	1133935	MUDIT BANSAL	BANSAL VIDYUT AND PANELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8706	1134069	ANKIT BANSAL	BANSAL VIDYUT AND PANELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8707	1202658	AMIT BANSAL	BANSAL VIDYUT AND PANELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8708	1075651	SANTOSH BANSAL	BANSON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC220053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8709	2848452	HARPREET SINGH	BANSON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC220053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8710	3315603	ANKUR MANGLA	BANSON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC220053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8711	1237722	RAMESH NAUTIYAL	BANSURI WALA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8712	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	BANWARI LAL AND SONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1949PTC001552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8713	2180302	VIPUL KHANDELWAL	BANWARI LAL AND SONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1949PTC001552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8714	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWAL	BANWARI LAL AND SONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1949PTC001552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8715	1880931	VARUN JAIN	BANWARI LAL SITA RAM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2012PTC045696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8716	3108808	RAMESH JAIN	BANWARI LAL SITA RAM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2012PTC045696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8717	3514338	SARAUG SAV	BANYAN INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8718	3515227	RAVINDRA THAKUR	BANYAN INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8719	2862599	RAJNISH JAIN	BAOJI FOOT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19113DL2010PTC199350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8720	671948	MANOJ KUMAR	BAOJI FOOT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19113DL2010PTC199350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8721	1231276	VINAY BAPNA	BAPNA REAL ESTATE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC199060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8722	1329278	SIDDHARTH BAPNA	BAPNA REAL ESTATE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC199060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8723	5237461	FLORA BARAIK	BARAIK INFRASTRUCTURES BUILDING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8724	5243635	BHANU BARAIK	BARAIK INFRASTRUCTURES BUILDING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8725	1554252	RUDRA BARANWAL	BARANWAL GEMS & JEWELLERY EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8726	1554277	AARTI BARANWAL	BARANWAL GEMS & JEWELLERY EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8727	1554252	RUDRA BARANWAL	BARANWAL PROPERTY &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8728	1554277	AARTI BARANWAL	BARANWAL PROPERTY &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8729	3352811	SATVEER SINGH	BARBARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC212345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8730	3352824	MALTI SINGH	BARBARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC212345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8731	5137388	ASHOK SINGH	BARDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8732	5191788	SANTOSH SINGH	BARDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8733	5191795	RAM NARAYAN	BARDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8734	5191802	DHANRANJA N KUMAR	BARDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8735	5191806	BASHISHTH TIWARI	BARDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8736	3347563	MUKESH SINGH	BARGAIN 365 ONLINE SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC213003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8737	3630309	SAURAV VERMA	BARGAIN 365 ONLINE SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC213003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8738	2040537	PRITPAL LYALL	BARKER MOHANDAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8739	2040558	APARAJITA LYALL	BARKER MOHANDAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8740	3612183	ANUJ JAIN	BARKHA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999HR2011PTC044052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8741	3612185	VIMLESH PAREEK	BARKHA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999HR2011PTC044052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8742	1040225	NARENDER TOMER	BARLEY FOODS AND PHARMACUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8743	1040364	SATYENDER TOMER	BARLEY FOODS AND PHARMACUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8744	1040396	SUNITA TOMER	BARLEY FOODS AND PHARMACUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8745	2152009	DIVESH GUPTA	BARMANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8746	2662618	PUSPENDRA KUMAR	BARMANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8747	2868781	ASHWANI GARG	BARN CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC239735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8748	2868785	RAJNISH GOYAL	BARN CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC239735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8749	2868872	BHUSHAN GARG	BARN CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC239735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8750	2890999	NAVEEN SACHDEVA	BARN CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC239735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8751	2868781	ASHWANI GARG	BARN HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8752	2868785	RAJNISH GOYAL	BARN HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8753	2868872	BHUSHAN GARG	BARN HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8754	2890999	NAVEEN SACHDEVA	BARN HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8755	24605	GAURAV GOYAL	BARODIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1999PTC097852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8756	24636	KAPIL GOYAL	BARODIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1999PTC097852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8757	24605	GAURAV GOYAL	BARODIA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8758	24636	KAPIL GOYAL	BARODIA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8759	3145478	ZAKI UDDIN FAKHRUDDIN	BARQI SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC086021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8760	3150718	ABDUL MANNAN	BARQI SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC086021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8761	3153468	MOHD ZAKIR	BARQI SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC086021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8762	3113505	RAJESH GUPTA	BARRISTER GARG & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8763	3120816	ANAND GARG	BARRISTER GARG & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8764	2789095	ANIL SINGHAL	BARSANA FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8765	3320709	TARUN GOYAL	BARSANA FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8766	7090509	YASH SINGHAL	BARSANA FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8767	7453403	SURENDRA GOYAL	BARSANA FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8768	7460291	NARENDRA NAGAR	BARSANA FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8769	609818	ANIL JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8770	609845	ARIHANT JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8771	609858	SHRAVIKY JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8772	609862	KARTIKY JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8773	3572711	BARSHA JAYASAVAL	BARSHA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8774	3572712	RAKESH JAISWAL	BARSHA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8775	2371356	NATTHU KUSHWAHA	BARUN AUTO AND TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2010PTC201817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8776	2371810	GAYAPRASAD KUSHWAHA	BARUN AUTO AND TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2010PTC201817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8777	2534081	TARIQ AL JABER	BARWA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8778	767328	DINESH CHANDIOK	BARWA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8779	1570235	ROHITASH KRISHNAM	BAS INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8780	1570249	BRAJESH SINGH	BAS INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8781	1122674	NITIN SINGHAL	BASANT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC137006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8782	884166	URMILA YADAV	BASANT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC137006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8783	1800041	SHANTANU GHOSH	BASBRIDGE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8784	2478459	BRUCE WEITZMAN	BASBRIDGE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8785	2258136	BIPIN YADAV	BASE INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8786	2475381	ATENDRA KUMAR	BASE INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8787	1228197	MOHD RIZWAN KHAN	BASE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8788	1278566	NAFEES ZEHRA	BASE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8789	1907923	DEEPAK RUHIL	BASE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8790	2051513	RAMMEHAR SINGH	BASE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8791	2329454	SOURABH SHARMA	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8792	447710	PANKAJ JAIN	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8793	61302	RATTAN ADHANA	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8794	61425	BINAY KUMAR	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8795	6433943	GOPAL GUPTA	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8796	6897134	DHIRAJ ARORA	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8797	7126236	AMIT SUREKA	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8798	7397240	RAM SHARMA	BASLINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8799	3429933	RAVINDER KUMAR	BASERA BUILDHOME & PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC217320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8800	3436456	HARISH BAISLA	BASERA BUILDHOME & PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC217320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8801	2211733	VIVEK KUMAR	BASERA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8802	2211752	PANKAJ SACHDEVA	BASERA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8803	542879	SURINDER BISHT	BASIC CIRCUITRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC127896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8804	817959	SANTOSH JOSHI	BASIC CIRCUITRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC127896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8805	3634238	SACHIN SHARMA	BASIC INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8806	3634243	RISHABH DUBEY	BASIC INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8807	1350162	PULKIT RASTOGI	BASIC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC207958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8808	301387	RASHMI RASTOGI	BASIC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC207958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8809	1739899	VIPIAN KUMAR	BASIC NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC169848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8810	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	BASIC NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC169848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8811	2278134	ANAND KUMAR	BASICS CONCEPTS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8812	5229193	MAYANK JHA	BASICS CONCEPTS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8813	1963796	SANJAY SINGH	BASILICCA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8814	2605678	ANJANI SRIVASTAVA	BASILICCA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8815	2202847	MEENA PAL	BASIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313HR2008PTC038052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8816	791911	VEER BHAN	BASIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313HR2008PTC038052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8817	144940	HARVINDER KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8818	92358	KRISHAN KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8819	92455	HARISH KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8820	92487	DEVENDER KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8821	92358	KRISHAN KUMAR	BASIST LEASING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U65910DL1992PLC047823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8822	92455	HARISH KUMAR	BASIST LEASING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U65910DL1992PLC047823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8823	92487	DEVENDER KUMAR	BASIST LEASING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U65910DL1992PLC047823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8824	1928452	AMARDEEP CHANDHOK	BASMAN AUTO AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8825	1928526	KARANDEEP CHANDHOK	BASMAN AUTO AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8826	288839	KULBIR CHANDHOK	BASMAN AUTO AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8827	1081608	PARTHA DUTTA	BASS PUNKT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC218241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8828	3390881	BRENNON DENFER	BASS PUNKT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC218241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8829	2721241	SURJIT SINGH	BASSI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8830	2721713	JAGTAR BASSI	BASSI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8831	2701162	RAJAN WALIA	BASWAL PROJECT RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8832	2702041	HARMINDER WALIA	BASWAL PROJECT RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8833	5332310	AJAY BATHLA	BATHLAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8834	5332314	RAJESH BATHLA	BATHLAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8835	5332357	RINKI BATHLA	BATHLAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8836	5333468	SEEMA BATHLA	BATHLAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8837	1679614	KRISHAN CHOPRA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8838	1679617	SANJAY BATHLA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8839	1679618	PREM SINGH	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8840	1679899	GULSHAN KUMAR	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8841	1679945	IQBAL BATLA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8842	1679960	ANIRUDH SINGHA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8843	1679977	RAM YADAV	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8844	927473	PUSHPA BATOLAR	BATOLAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8845	927477	JASWANT BATOLAR	BATOLAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8846	2283990	RAVEE SHANKER	BATON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC218016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8847	3405001	MONIKA AGGARWAL	BATON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC218016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8848	3405004	SUMIT AGGARWAL	BATON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC218016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8849	1055687	PARVEEN GARG	BATRA CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8850	1113040	VINOD GARG	BATRA CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8851	47893	AMRIT BATRA	BATRA FIN CAP LIMITED	U65921DL1995PLC073104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8852	47915	SANJAY BATRA	BATRA FIN CAP LIMITED	U65921DL1995PLC073104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8853	47966	SUSHIL KUMAR	BATRA FIN CAP LIMITED	U65921DL1995PLC073104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8854	2070339	JYOTIKA BATRA	BATRA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC056120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8855	578273	SUSHIL BATRA	BATRA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC056120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8856	3128192	SUNDER BATRA	BATRA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC180213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8857	3135557	MOHINDER BATRA	BATRA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC180213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8858	3185813	AMIT BATRA	BATRA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC180213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8859	2070339	JYOTIKA BATRA	BATRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL1989PTC034953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8860	578273	SUSHIL BATRA	BATRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL1989PTC034953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8861	2070339	JYOTIKA BATRA	BATRA ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8862	578273	SUSHIL BATRA	BATRA ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8863	3437336	VIKASH SHYOKAND	BAUD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8864	3511032	JUHI SRIVASTAVA	BAUD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8865	125744	RAVINDER SINGH	BAWA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8866	125763	ARVINDER KAUR	BAWA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8867	2586873	ASHWINI PAREEK	BAWA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8868	2160256	DINESH GOEL	BAWA BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC177389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8869	3191416	AHMAD KHAN	BAWA BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC177389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8870	553779	SHAHID AHMED	BAWA BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC177389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8871	2159527	HEMANT BAKSHI	BAWA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8872	352078	DIPAK SHAW	BAWA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8873	1011551	SANDEEP BAWA	BAWA INTERIORS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8874	1011628	SANJEEV BAWA	BAWA INTERIORS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8875	1011669	RAJIV BAWA	BAWA INTERIORS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8876	1011714	DHARAM BAWA	BAWA INTERIORS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8877	1737096	KANWAR GURDIAL SINGH CHAUHAN	BAWA IRON AND STEELWORKS LIMITED	U27109DL1971PLC005848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8878	3165784	SUDHIR KUMAR	BAWA IRON AND STEELWORKS LIMITED	U27109DL1971PLC005848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8879	3199975	SATISH PANDIT	BAWA IRON AND STEELWORKS LIMITED	U27109DL1971PLC005848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8880	1727483	VIKAS PAWAR	BAWA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1997PTC085484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8881	2530072	RAVINDER LOHIA	BAWA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1997PTC085484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8882	2305991	JAGDEEP YADAV	BAWARCHI RESTAURANTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8883	6574673	BHUPESH JOSHI	BAWARCHI RESTAURANTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8884	2802922	GURSHARAN KAUR	BAWAS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC195517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8885	2802951	RAVINDER SINGH	BAWAS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC195517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8886	1501958	JUGAL KISHORE	BAWEJA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8887	2740156	BHIM BAVEJA	BAWEJA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8888	2455052	RAVI RANJAN	BAYLOOR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8889	2660413	PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA	BAYLOOR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8890	488425	RAJEEV RANJAN	BAYLOOR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8891	3165329	ANAND ARYA	BAYSWATER ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2005PTC133928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8892	5071	LAKSHMAN	BAYSWATER ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2005PTC133928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8893	857395	ANES AHMED	BAYSWATER ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2005PTC133928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8894	248157	MADHU GOYAL	BAYU NANDAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1948PTC004769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8895	7854333	ANMOL GOYAL	BAYU NANDAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1948PTC004769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8896	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	BAYWEST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8897	2937633	ANITA BHATIA	BAYWEST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8898	116496	KARINA BATRA	BAZER MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2008PTC183876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8899	118092	AJAY BATRA	BAZER MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2008PTC183876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8900	2312358	SANJIV KUMAR	BAZIGAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8901	2671173	ANIL KUMAR	BAZIGAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8902	2701679	VINOD KUMAR	BBD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8903	3055782	BRIJ DUBEY	BBD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8904	3362593	VIJAY SINGH	BBD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC041961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8905	3382268	VIRENDER SINGH	BBD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC041961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8906	1102355	AKHILESH SHUKLA	BBJ TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8907	1428369	SEEMA SHUKLA	BBJ TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8908	2235059	DHARAMPAL SHARMA	BBN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8909	2645164	KIRAN MANGAL RAM	BBN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8910	1018432	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BBS ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8911	745028	MOHIT SHARMA	BBS ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8912	2748311	SATISH IROM	BBS MARKETING LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC193555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8913	2748845	NAOROIBAM CHANU	BBS MARKETING LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC193555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8914	2755205	BEETA TOURANGBAM	BBS MARKETING LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC193555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8915	2502797	MAHIPAT SHARMA	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8916	2502811	SATENDER KUMAR	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8917	2502824	SURENDER BANSAL	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8918	2543887	SANGEETA BANSAL	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8919	2686933	ADITYA MOHAPATRA	BBS PRO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2010PTC199247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8920	2748311	SATISH IROM	BBS PRO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2010PTC199247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8921	3460098	KRISHAN SHARMA	BCB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8922	3460110	SEEMA JHAWAR	BCB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8923	3522610	ANDREW HOWELL	BCB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8924	3531698	JANE HOWELL	BCB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8925	2356717	BIRBAL CHITRA	BCD NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2008PTC038563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8926	2682095	RAVINDER KUMAR	BCD NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2008PTC038563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8927	1152735	SHANKER GUPTA	BCG BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8928	1407391	RAJIV GUPTA	BCI CERTIFICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8929	1548381	SABIR RAHMAN	BCI CERTIFICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8930	3410134	SUNIL KARN	BCM SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	U64200DL1996PLC081938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8931	5170040	JASBIR SINGH	BCM SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	U64200DL1996PLC081938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8932	7842981	MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	BCM SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	U64200DL1996PLC081938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8933	2517319	ABRAXAS HILLESBREN D	BCS INFOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2009PTC187995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8934	5247885	CHANDAR KHATRI	BDMC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC235895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8935	5247908	ADARSH KHATRI	BDMC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC235895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8936	2607315	DEEPAK WARMAN	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8937	2607321	BHUPENDRA YADAV	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8938	2607331	NAGENDRA SINGH	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8939	2720486	RAJ KUMAR	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8940	3498020	AADESH TYAGI	BDP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8941	3498023	ASHOK KHARWAR	BDP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8942	2216897	BHOLA YADAV	BDS HYDRO TREAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8943	2223753	DESH RAJ SINGH	BDS HYDRO TREAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8944	3579077	SHEORAJ	BDS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC223552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8945	3579164	DEVRAJ	BDS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC223552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8946	1927047	MADAN LAL	BDV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8947	1939162	DEEPAK KAUSHIK	BDV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8948	304244	MADHU VERMA	BE BE BABY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8949	5200305	VINEET VERMA	BE BE BABY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8950	35245	SHASHI DHARAN	BE EXPOSITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92413DL2006PTC156467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8951	712343	VINITA SINGH	BE EXPOSITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92413DL2006PTC156467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8952	2860047	HARSIMRAN KAUR	BE OUTDOORS ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8953	2860077	GHANSHYA M SHARMA	BE OUTDOORS ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8954	2903410	MAHESH SINGHAL	BE POSITIVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8955	2903432	SUMIT KUMAR	BE POSITIVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8956	2909844	MAMTA SINGHAL	BE POSITIVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8957	6844198	HARISH SINGHAL	BE POSITIVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8958	6844215	SEEMA DEVI	BE POSITIVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8959	1835150	ATUL GOEL	BEACH SANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8960	1835161	VINOD KAUSHIK	BEACH SANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8961	2993362	SUSHIL JAIN	BEACON CRONA APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8962	3086669	RUPALI JAIN	BEACON CRONA APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8963	3472984	SATWANT BHOGAL	BEACON DRUGS & FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC042997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8964	3473001	NEERAJ BAKSHI	BEACON DRUGS & FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC042997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8965	2012926	BAPI DASH	BEACON FINSERV SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8966	2122350	TRINATH DASH	BEACON FINSERV SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8967	2012926	BAPI DASH	BEACON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8968	2122350	TRINATH DASH	BEACON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8969	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	BEADY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8970	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	BEADY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8971	2314382	BHARTI ANAND	BEAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8972	51558	RAM ANAND	BEAM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8973	1305717	PHANI RATNA KUMAR POTLURI	BEAMING LITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2012PTC238119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8974	2142967	SANJEEV WADERA	BEAMING LITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2012PTC238119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8975	3131714	SUNIL SOLANKEY	BEAMING LITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2012PTC238119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8976	1124219	HIRA DEORAH	BEAS FOUNDRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1965PTC004519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8977	583178	PRABHU DEORAH	BEAS FOUNDRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1965PTC004519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8978	3615204	VARSHA GUHA	BEAT OWLS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC236876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8979	5181377	DEVASHISH SARKAR	BEAT OWLS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC236876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8980	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	BEATIFIC HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8981	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	BEATIFIC HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8982	5304595	RAJIV SHARMA	BEATIFIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8983	5304601	VIKRAM MISHRA	BEATIFIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8984	5311073	KARUNA MISHRA	BEATIFIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8985	5311994	NIRAJ KUMAR	BEATIFIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8986	168418	HARSHAWAR DHAN SABALE	BEATNIK ENTERTAINMENT AND LIFESTYLEPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2007PTC167088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8987	606782	CHARUSHEEL A SABALE	BEATNIK ENTERTAINMENT AND LIFESTYLEPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2007PTC167088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8988	2552552	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	BEATS LIGHT & SOUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2009PTC195589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8989	7251034	KARTIK CHAUDHARY	BEATS LIGHT & SOUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2009PTC195589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8990	5236518	FRANCK GENIN	BEAUMONT TRADEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2012PTC232424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8991	6467386	PRAKASH NEHRA	BEAUMONT TRADEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2012PTC232424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8992	1125556	SONU KAPOOR	BEAUTY KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8993	817409	KRISHAN KAPOOR	BEAUTY KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8994	3353428	RENU MOHAN	BEAVERS STRATEGIC CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8995	3363916	SEEMA MOHAN	BEAVERS STRATEGIC CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8996	1050449	AJAY KUMAR	BECHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8997	977251	BECHAN SINGH	BECHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8998	2389914	ANU PESHAWARI A	BEDI & PESHAWARIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
8999	2389932	ADITYA PESHAWARI A	BEDI & PESHAWARIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9000	1789312	HIMADRI ROY	BEDI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9001	1837917	INDERJIT BEDI	BEDI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9002	1942650	HARVINDER KAU	BEDI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9003	2631186	BOBBY BEDI	BEDI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC192438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9004	2661918	GURLEEN BEDI	BEDI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC192438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9005	1745422	UMA BEDI	BEDI REACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9006	290644	JATINDER BEDI	BEDI REACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9007	2797918	SURJEET BEDI	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9008	2797939	HARENDRA MEHTA	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9009	2797972	VAISHALI KUMAR	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9010	839050	KRISHAN BEDI	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9011	1337889	SARVJIT BEDI	BEDI TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC099197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9012	1337942	SWARAN KAU	BEDI TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC099197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9013	1301969	BHUPINDER PAL	BEE AND BEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9014	1301995	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BEE AND BEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9015	298427	INDIRA GUPTA	BEE ARR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9016	298476	BHARAT GUPTA	BEE ARR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9017	963643	BIRENDER GUSAIN	BEE GEE CATERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC156953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9018	963751	RANJANA GUSAIN	BEE GEE CATERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC156953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9019	1620668	SUKHJEET KAU	BEE GEE HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29120DL2002PTC114206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9020	647508	NARINDER BIMBRA	BEE GEE HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29120DL2002PTC114206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9021	1234832	NAVEEN AHUJA	BEE KAA YA REALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9022	388208	RAJEEV MALHOTRA	BEE KAA YA REALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9023	1602988	SHOBHA SINGHAL	BEE KAY APPLIANCE PVT LTD	U29309HR1990PTC030779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9024	984016	BRJ SINGHAL	BEE KAY APPLIANCE PVT LTD	U29309HR1990PTC030779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9025	109869	HARISH BHATIA	BEEBICON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9026	110289	KAMAL BHATIA	BEEBICON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9027	731357	SHYAM NAGPAL	BEEHIVE CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1991PTC031348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9028	736762	SAVITA NAGPAL	BEEHIVE CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1991PTC031348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9029	152894	PRABJIT SINGH	BEEJAY TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9030	153013	TAJMEET KAU	BEEJAY TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9031	960875	SURINDER KAU	BEEJAY TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9032	3384460	BHUPINDER SINGH	BEEJWA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC213718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9033	859142	AMRIK SINGH	BEEJWA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC213718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9034	1110443	KAPIL BAJAJ	BEEKAY GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494HR2010PTC040435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9035	1110549	BHARAT BAJAJ	BEEKAY GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494HR2010PTC040435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9036	142953	BALBIR BHATIA	BEERU (INDIA) CHITSPVT LTD	U74899HR1997PTC033539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9037	143021	NARESH BHATIA	BEERU (INDIA) CHITSPVT LTD	U74899HR1997PTC033539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9038	2235695	ATIF ALI	BEETA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9039	2274766	AMARENDRA KUMAR	BEETA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9040	2339602	SANDEEP BAJAJ	BEETA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9041	2344607	BHUP MISHRA	BEETA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9042	2500819	RINKU ARORA	BEETA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64110DL2009PTC189364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9043	2665570	YOGENDRA AGRAHARI	BEETA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64110DL2009PTC189364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9044	2764390	SUSHIL KUMAR	BEETAL AGRO FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2009PTC194860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9045	2764607	GAGAN DEEP SINGH	BEETAL AGRO FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2009PTC194860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9046	3059548	MANISH GIRDHARI	BEETAL LIVESTOCKS &FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2010PTC040567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9047	3080755	BHARAT KUMAR	BEETAL LIVESTOCKS &FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2010PTC040567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9048	218196	DILSHAD MASTER	BEETHERE APPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9049	2888217	SACHIN BANSAL	BEETHERE APPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9050	5144921	SOUMYADEE P PAUL	BEETHERE APPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9051	1804634	SUNANDA SARAF	BEEU LEASING AND FINANCE PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC041549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9052	1805063	RAMA SARAF	BEEU LEASING AND FINANCE PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC041549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9053	963740	YOGESHKUM AR SARAF	BEEU LEASING AND FINANCE PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC041549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9054	1519741	HASEEN BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9055	1519760	FAIZ BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9056	1756783	RIAZ BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9057	2073783	SHAHNAZ BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9058	2863800	UMA SHANKAR	BEGATEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9059	3462296	MICHEL KNOCKAERT	BEGATEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9060	1822674	MADAN CHAWLA	BEHARI LAL CHAWLA AND COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9061	1822755	BACHAN KAUR	BEHARI LAL CHAWLA AND COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9062	7016530	RITWIZ RISHABH	BEHARI LAL CHAWLA AND COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9063	7016534	SACHIN KUMAR	BEHARI LAL CHAWLA AND COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9064	2281838	JAY BEHNAM	BEHNAM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184124	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9065	2289952	GUDDY JUNEJA	BEHNAM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184124	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9066	3817	JAGAN KHURANA	BELA HEALTH AND FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC083607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9067	5308635	SIDDHARTHA ROY	BELICIA DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC240622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9068	5308701	RUMPA ROY	BELICIA DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC240622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9069	584204	VIPIN BISHNOI	BELIEVE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9070	7743327	MUNESH KUMAR	BELIEVE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9071	3304100	GINNI BHATNAGAR	BELINDIA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC088985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9072	673001	AMAN BHATNAGAR	BELINDIA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC088985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9073	680992	ARVIND BHATNAGAR	BELINDIA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC088985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9074	2073195	NAVED ALAM	BELL FLOWER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9075	2077227	KAVITA GUPTA	BELL FLOWER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9076	2376639	AMAR DAS	BELL FLOWER INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9077	7114528	HARSH KUMAR	BELL FLOWER INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9078	1674811	SRIDHAR SATYAMURTI	BELLAMY ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9079	2526419	DAVID BELLAMY	BELLAMY ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9080	2262154	DAKSH GUPTA	BELLARY COKE AND POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9081	2987151	SHILPA GUPTA	BELLARY COKE AND POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9082	320169	VINOD GUPTA	BELLARY COKE AND POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9083	2577133	SUSHIL GAUTAM	BELLIGERENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9084	2593761	KULDEEP SHARMA	BELLIGERENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9085	1329217	BIKASH MUKHERJEE	BELLISS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1974PLC009728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9086	1329217	BIKASH MUKHERJEE	BELLISS POWER LIMITED	U29253DL1984PLC017667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9087	1349435	JAGJIT SINGH	BELLS VIBRATION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL1996PTC082456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9088	1349479	INDERPAL SURI	BELLS VIBRATION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL1996PTC082456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9089	5285373	MOHD RASHID	BELLUCCIO INDIA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9090	5313056	MOHD WASIM	BELLUCCIO INDIA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9091	883424	VIBHUTI PRAKASH	BELLUS CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9092	2799530	GURPAL BHUMRAH	BELMAY FRAGRANCES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9093	3033633	THEODORE KESTEN	BELMAY FRAGRANCES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9094	5166083	MARK BANWER	BELMAY FRAGRANCES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9095	5128131	PRAMOD RAI	BELOWN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2011PTC229468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9096	5128913	VINOD KUMAR	BELOWN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2011PTC229468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9097	3018531	VIVEK	BELQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9098	3019872	SEBASTIAN ZUBER	BELQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9099	3124199	SHAILENDER CHOUDHARY	BENCHING GATEWAY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9100	3124216	VARUNESH RAI	BENCHING GATEWAY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9101	3197099	YASHPAL PANWAR	BENCHING GATEWAY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9102	3256132	SANKALP BHARDWAJ	BENCHMARK BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9103	3256149	ASHMEET KAUR	BENCHMARK BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9104	5258085	BALJEET SINGH	BENCHMARK BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9105	3226404	KANTA KUMARI	BENCHMARK CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U71400DL2004PTC131463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9106	3226405	TILAK RAJ	BENCHMARK CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U71400DL2004PTC131463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9107	1360339	VARSHA MEHNDI	BENEDICTION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC239948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9108	5315296	NAVED MOHAMMED	BENEDICTION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC239948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9109	2558498	JAY SHUKLA	BENEFIC MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9110	2558533	VED SHUKLA	BENEFIC MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9111	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	BENEVOLENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9112	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	BENEVOLENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9113	26632	RAM GOEL	BENEVOLENT FINANCIAL CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9114	288681	SUMIT GOEL	BENEVOLENT FINANCIAL CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9115	52017	KULDIP CHAKU	BENEVOLENT FINANCIAL CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9116	2046296	BALRAJ HUNDAL	BENIGN ENERGY AND TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9117	2046308	RANJIT SINGH	BENIGN ENERGY AND TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9118	3614473	GRISHMA KAMAL	BENISON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9119	5140720	DEEPAK KUMAR	BENISON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9120	1848705	ROOPESH JETLI	BENISON PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9121	331294	MEENPEDI MOHAMMED	BENISON PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9122	5273790	RAMESH KUMAR	BENIWAL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC045964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9123	5273865	SATYAWAN	BENIWAL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC045964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9124	3442161	BENNETH IFENATUORA	BENJO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9125	3442163	JOEL MGBEADICHE	BENJO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9126	1649809	YOGESH MIDHA	BENMED PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9127	1649823	ASHOK KUMAR	BENMED PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9128	2168649	NEM PRAKASH	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9129	2537631	ISHWARI PRASAD	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9130	6459855	ABHIKAM	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9131	6459868	KALPANA KAUSHIK	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9132	766159	MEENA SHARMA	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9133	48861	ASHOK BANSAL	BENSON MINING & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9134	5218863	NIKHIL BANSAL	BENSON MINING & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9135	1219765	PAWAN BHARDWAJ	BENZ AUTOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9136	3183167	KAMAL VERMA	BENZ AUTOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9137	371449	VIJAY BHARDWAJ	BENZ AUTOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9138	2575660	ARUN KAPOOR	BENZ HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC235412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9139	2725296	RAKESH DHAM	BENZ HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC235412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9140	417359	PARVEEN MANCHANDA	BENZ HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC235412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9141	3640114	BALBIR BHATIA	BENZAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9142	3640118	GURDEV BHATIA	BENZAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9143	3640131	LAVITA BHATIA	BENZAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9144	3169015	SHAILI JAIN	BEQUEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9145	3232005	SANTOSH MALHOTRA	BEQUEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9146	1262264	SUDHIR CHAWLA	BERCINIAN MINERAL EXPLORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC211764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9147	1262288	SANGEETA CHAWLA	BERCINIAN MINERAL EXPLORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC211764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9148	2552744	SANOBAR RAFAT	BERENICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9149	2563103	FAIZAN MOHAMMAD	BERENICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9150	1038885	ROY PAUL	BERG INDIAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9151	1115363	ANIL JOSEPH	BERG INDIAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9152	1419117	JULIET AGARWAL	BERG INDIAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9153	1293474	SUBHASH SHISHODIA	BERGAMO HARBINSONS ENERGY LIMITED	U51109HR2010PLC040642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9154	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	BERGAMO HARBINSONS ENERGY LIMITED	U51109HR2010PLC040642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9155	3013659	HILLARD HERZOG	BERGAMO HARBINSONS ENERGY LIMITED	U51109HR2010PLC040642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9156	1997328	CHAND KAURA	BERGEN INDUSTRIES LTD.	U32300HR1990PLC031076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9157	2444827	MAHESH GULATI	BERGEN INDUSTRIES LTD.	U32300HR1990PLC031076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9158	318741	PRADEEP KAURA	BERGEN INDUSTRIES LTD.	U32300HR1990PLC031076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9159	318787	SHAMMI KAURA	BERGEN INDUSTRIES LTD.	U32300HR1990PLC031076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9160	903052	RAJINDER KAURA	BERGEN INDUSTRIES LTD.	U32300HR1990PLC031076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9161	1477008	BIMLA GUPTA	BERIWAL INVESTMENT AND CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9162	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	BERIWAL INVESTMENT AND CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9163	417993	NIDHI GOEL	BERIWALA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51497DL1999PTC099844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9164	435308	KISHORI GOEL	BERIWALA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51497DL1999PTC099844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9165	1310548	PANKAJ BERLIA	BERLIA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1998PTC097305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9166	1314441	LUXMI BERLIA	BERLIA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1998PTC097305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9167	2177710	PRABHA BERLIA	BERLIA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1998PTC097305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9168	529124	GEETA BERRY	BERRY AVIATION AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9169	529143	ASHIMA BERRY	BERRY AVIATION AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9170	5180969	VIKASH BERWAL	BERWAL BROTHERS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2012PTC045057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9171	5180973	VISHAL KUMAR	BERWAL BROTHERS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2012PTC045057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9172	359923	ROHIT KOHAR	BERYL INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC151117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9173	1815150	RAHUL KOHAR	BERYL OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15144DL2007PTC170693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9174	1815171	ABHIJIT MISHRA	BERYL OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15144DL2007PTC170693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9175	3387215	NIKHIL CHANANA	BESECURE TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9176	3387982	SUMIT SHARMA	BESECURE TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9177	3433827	SUBHASH CHANANA	BESECURE TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9178	3433845	DINESH SHARMA	BESECURE TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9179	3615621	KRIPAL SINGH	BESMART ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9180	3615627	GEETA KUMARI	BESMART ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9181	6923036	SANJAY	BESON AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9182	6937421	SARVESH KUMAR	BESON AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9183	112063	ARVINDER SINGH	BEST & BRIGHT PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9184	2128421	GURNAM SINGH	BEST & BRIGHT PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9185	392246	ASHOK SETHI	BEST BAKERS TOWN PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2008PTC180939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9186	407523	TANNY SETHI	BEST BAKERS TOWN PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2008PTC180939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9187	1596454	ANAND MALANI	BEST BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC232573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9188	3594210	AMRITA KOCHHAR	BEST BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC232573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9189	2222184	VIJAY SHARMA	BEST BODYLINE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2009PTC187327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9190	616187	SANJAY CHAUHAN	BEST BODYLINE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2009PTC187327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9191	1920449	CHANDER CHADHA	BEST BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9192	1965385	LEENA SHARMA	BEST BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9193	2805673	RAJESH JHA	BEST BUDGET HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9194	2805678	MINAKSHI JHA	BEST BUDGET HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9195	3623164	PRADEEP KEJRIWAL	BEST BUSINESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC225517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9196	3623165	VIVEK RASTOGI	BEST BUSINESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC225517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9197	3510907	NARENDER JHA	BEST COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9198	3618132	MADHAVI	BEST COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9199	2226532	PRADEEP BHALLA	BEST MEDIPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC130738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9200	2303825	ANKUR KHANNA	BEST MEDIPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC130738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9201	3085103	PANKAJ JOSHI	BEST OF JOURNEY TOURISM & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9202	3085106	HIMANSHU JOSHI	BEST OF JOURNEY TOURISM & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9203	5201640	RAJESH KUMAR	BEST OF JOURNEY TOURISM & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9204	2226606	RASHID MALIK	BEST PLASTICS LIMITED	U25209DL1987PLC027978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9205	3088887	NASREEN MALIK	BEST PLASTICS LIMITED	U25209DL1987PLC027978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9206	3587963	KHURSHID MALIK	BEST PLASTICS LIMITED	U25209DL1987PLC027978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9207	3164320	GURPREET PAINTAL	BEST PRINTROLLS HYDERABAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC217102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9208	3486273	NOOR PAINTAL	BEST PRINTROLLS HYDERABAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC217102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9209	3164320	GURPREET PAINTAL	BEST PRINTROLLS KOLKATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2011PTC216998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9210	3486273	NOOR PAINTAL	BEST PRINTROLLS KOLKATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2011PTC216998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9211	3001928	JAI BHAGWAN	BEST SKYWAY SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9212	3002110	RINKU KUMAR	BEST SKYWAY SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9213	1533060	DEEPAK SETHI	BEST VALUE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC147725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9214	5314067	GEETA HINGORANI	BEST VALUE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC147725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9215	2614805	RAFIQ WANI	BEST ZAIKA SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC190003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9216	2623306	IMTIYAZ WANI	BEST ZAIKA SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC190003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9217	1428004	RAJESH SHARMA	BESTA VISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED	L32101DL1985PLC021653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9218	2606028	RAJA SINGH	BESTA VISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED	L32101DL1985PLC021653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9219	2642809	INDERJIT OBEROI	BESTA VISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED	L32101DL1985PLC021653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9220	22538	HARJEET ARORA	BESTCITY INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9221	67223	GURMEET SINGH	BESTCITY INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9222	3591867	YATENDRA	BESTDEAL PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9223	3591872	SWETANK	BESTDEAL PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9224	1551977	RAJU MAKWANA	BESTECH TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC165716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9225	2646172	MANJU MAKWANA	BESTECH TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC165716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9226	2142980	DHARMEND RA JHA	BESTO BUILDERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9227	2143142	AMRAT LAL	BESTO BUILDERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9228	2107840	MAQSOOD AHMED	BESTONE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC178374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9229	2131109	SARFRAJ ALI	BESTONE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC178374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9230	7029765	HITESH BHAI SHAH	BESTOWED INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9231	7080521	ABHISHEK TRIPATHI	BESTOWED INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9232	186636	SUBHANKAR SEN	BESTWAY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9233	186679	SMITA SEN	BESTWAY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9234	186752	SATINDER BURA	BESTWAY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9235	186784	ANURADHA BURA	BESTWAY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9236	1180566	MADAN KALRA	BETA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9237	1186030	NEENA KALARA	BETA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9238	3053636	SUMAN SONI	BETA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9239	3553195	PARDEEP	BETA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9240	1661834	SURESH KUMAR	BETA TELE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9241	1661863	PARDEEP KUMAR	BETA TELE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9242	3567265	GAURAV KUMAR	BETIAC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9243	3571687	RAJ KUMAR	BETIAC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9244	5175255	ASHOK KHADKA	BETOTRA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9245	5176380	BISHARAD	BETOTRA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9246	5259632	PRANAV THAKUR	BETOTRA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9247	2318079	MRINAL MONDAL	BETTER CHANCE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9248	2442083	RABINDRA MONDAL	BETTER CHANCE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9249	5306081	CHETAN MALHOTRA	BETTER DEAL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2012PTC238284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9250	5306108	BAJRANG SHARMA	BETTER DEAL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2012PTC238284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9251	5155203	SANDEEP ARORA	BETTER INFRA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC229602	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9252	317618	GIRJA RATHI	BEVERLY HILLS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27310DL2006PTC150488	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9253	3417605	DHRUV RATHI	BEVERLY HILLS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27310DL2006PTC150488	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9254	1601204	RAVI SHEKHAR	BEVERLY TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9255	2587273	MANOJ GUPTA	BEVERLY TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9256	5188550	ADITYA MISHRA	BEYCOMP IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9257	5188561	PAAWAAN RAO	BEYCOMP IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9258	2695525	PRIYANKA KHANNA	BEYOND EXCLAMATION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC192593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9259	2706819	UJJWAL SAPRA	BEYOND EXCLAMATION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC192593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9260	2707003	SUPRIYA KHANNA	BEYOND EXCLAMATION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC192593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9261	2740370	PRADEEP SINGH	BEYOND SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC196258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9262	6624955	SANGEETA SINGH	BEYOND SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC196258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9263	2329029	SUMAN DUTT	BEYOND WORDS PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2009PTC196068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9264	2329057	RAVI DUTT	BEYOND WORDS PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2009PTC196068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9265	3631240	MANU KUMAR	BEYONDMOKSHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9266	3631244	VINEET CHOPRA	BEYONDMOKSHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9267	2954402	AMIT RAI	BEZEL TECH-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9268	5353913	CHIRAG MALIK	BEZEL TECH-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9269	2656450	MITHILESH SINGH	BFACTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9270	5276200	KAUSHALESH SINGH	BFACTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9271	3522168	KAPIL SHARMA	BFC NETWORKING BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC043019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9272	3522241	BANJIT DAS	BFC NETWORKING BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC043019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9273	3133229	DEEPAK GOEL	BFG MARKET CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9274	3133232	KRISHNA GOEL	BFG MARKET CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9275	3133300	RAMESH GOEL	BFG MARKET CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9276	5249633	SANDEEP KADIAN	BFK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9277	5264635	USHA SINGH	BFK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9278	2687164	BANAJA MISHRA	BFM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9279	3118714	RAVINDRA KUMAR	BFM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9280	5145686	MANAS SHUKLA	BFY CAREERS COUNSELLORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9281	5194007	SHIVI DUBEY	BFY CAREERS COUNSELLORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9282	2435349	GURDEEP SINGH	BG EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9283	2435389	BHAGAT PAUL	BG EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9284	5304034	BRAJESH MEHTA	BG PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC239280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9285	6758177	DEEPMALA MEHTA	BG PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC239280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9286	3013659	HILLARD HERZOG	BGMO GLOBAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC222581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9287	3529410	ZULFIKAR ALIBHAI	BGMO GLOBAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC222581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9288	2981800	GANESH CHATURVEDI	BGS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9289	3007877	SHANTI PRABHA	BGS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9290	1735767	SANJEEV KUMAR	BHADANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9291	996663	POORNIMA BHADANA	BHADANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9292	2798127	ANUJ KUMAR	BHADAWAR TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9293	2798141	SANGEETA BHADAURIYA	BHADAWAR TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9294	5281594	SUDHA	BHADHAWAR FOOD AND VEGETABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2012PTC239023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9295	5287213	RAGHVENDRA BHADOURIYA	BHADHAWAR FOOD AND VEGETABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2012PTC239023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9296	3410610	BABITA RANI	BHADRAKSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9297	7162263	RAJESH	BHADRAKSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9298	106888	ANAND DATWANI	BHAGAT ALEX ANDER PRIVATE LTD	U74140DL1988PTC031709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9299	2899738	JAGDISH THAKWANI	BHAGAT ALEX ANDER PRIVATE LTD	U74140DL1988PTC031709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9300	241421	GURDEEP SINGH	BHAGAT AND GAGAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9301	2760445	SANDEEP MAHESHWARI	BHAGAT FLAVOUR AND FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC197782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9302	2760458	ABHILASH PANDEY	BHAGAT FLAVOUR AND FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC197782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9303	2098198	HARI BHATI	BHAGAT PROPBUILT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9304	1359496	MANJULA SANDHU	BHAGAT SINGH TECHNICAL EDUCATIONS LIMITED	U80300HR2007PLC037362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9305	1359680	YADVINDER SANDHU	BHAGAT SINGH TECHNICAL EDUCATIONS LIMITED	U80300HR2007PLC037362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9306	1690145	SURENDER Kaur	BHAGAT SINGH TECHNICAL EDUCATIONS LIMITED	U80300HR2007PLC037362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9307	2594163	TRIBHUWAN CHAUHAN	BHAGATDEEP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9308	2594183	VIJAYBEER NEGI	BHAGATDEEP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9309	2476192	OM SINGH	BHAGESHARI MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9310	2476197	NARESH MALIK	BHAGESHARI MANPOWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9311	1998624	TEJPAL JAI BHAGWAN	BHAGESHWAR CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9312	2540736	DEEPAK DWARKA PARSAD	BHAGESHWAR CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9313	131319	NARESH SHARMA	BHAGIRATHI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9314	131358	LALIT SHARMA	BHAGIRATHI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9315	3214035	DEVENDER KUMAR	BHAGIRTH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9316	3214051	PREM KUMAR	BHAGIRTH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9317	2754842	PANKAJ BIMAL	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9318	2756515	RITU SAT	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9319	3100269	KULDEEP MANN	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9320	3255982	NISHA KUMAR	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9321	3255998	DILBAGH SINGH	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9322	3268630	TARUN KUMAR	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9323	1076966	BHAGWAN GOYAL	BHAGWAN GITA BUILDERS LTD.	U26940HR1992PLC031521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9324	1312786	DAVINDER KUMAR	BHAGWAN GITA BUILDERS LTD.	U26940HR1992PLC031521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9325	3343784	MADHU BALA	BHAGWAN GITA BUILDERS LTD.	U26940HR1992PLC031521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9326	288516	JAI GOEL	BHAGWANT RAI JAIN ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC062692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9327	45151	DEEN DAYAL GOEL	BHAGWANT RAI JAIN ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC062692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9328	2169710	LALIT THAKUR	BHAGWAT MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC178403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9329	2169733	PARTAP THAKUR	BHAGWAT MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC178403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9330	2169757	SANJAY THAKUR	BHAGWAT MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC178403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9331	1241482	RAM KISHORE	BHAGWAT TEA PLANTATION LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC019895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9332	136660	FATEH BANSAL	BHAGWAT TEA PLANTATION LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC019895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9333	136791	SANJAY BANSAL	BHAGWAT TEA PLANTATION LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC019895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9334	1941002	PRASHANT SINGH	BHAGWATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9335	2054069	NRUSHIGHA SETHI	BHAGWATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9336	2859960	AMIT SHARMA	BHAGWATI POLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2010PTC039923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9337	2859970	JAWAHAR JAI	BHAGWATI POLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2010PTC039923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9338	2190287	AKSHAY GUPTA	BHAGWATI SANITATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U26914DL2003PTC122372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9339	2190412	PUSHPA RANI	BHAGWATI SANITATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U26914DL2003PTC122372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9340	2845132	SANDEEP GOYAL	BHAGWATI SANITATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U26914DL2003PTC122372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9341	3305375	SANJAY GUPTA	BHAGWATI SANITATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U26914DL2003PTC122372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9342	2300250	PARVEEN KUMARI	BHAGWATI TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9343	2300295	DEEPAK KUMAR	BHAGWATI TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9344	3305242	RAVI MALHOTRA	BHAGYA AFFORDABLE HOUSING & FINANCIALSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9345	6484031	BAMBI MOHIT	BHAGYA AFFORDABLE HOUSING & FINANCIALSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9346	109699	GIAN GUPTA	BHAGYA APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9347	2122613	SUNIL KUMAR	BHAGYA APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9348	2079979	MUKESH JAIN	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9349	2080020	NEERAJ BANSAL	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9350	2089287	RAJ SHARMA	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9351	2111321	PRAVEEN NAGPAL	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9352	3552195	VARUN KUMAR	BHAGYA REAL ESTATE AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC043513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9353	3552385	VIKRAM SINGH	BHAGYA REAL ESTATE AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC043513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9354	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	BHAGYA VIDHATA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9355	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	BHAGYA VIDHATA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9356	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	BHAGYA VIDHATA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9357	1564306	RAJENDRA SINGH	BHAGYAM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9358	1860352	KRISHAN KUMAR	BHAGYAM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9359	121785	SANJAY GULLAH	BHAGYAM HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9360	121829	SAKSHI GULLAH	BHAGYAM HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9361	2484896	ZHENG SHIYUE	BHAGYASHALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9362	2498657	QINYU ZHENG	BHAGYASHALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9363	2637438	SUMER SINGH	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9364	2637448	GULAB SINGH	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9365	2637462	PARVEEN BENIWAL	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9366	2642999	SAMEER DANG	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9367	1600425	TARUN SHARMA	BHAGYAUDAY FOODS INDIA LIMITED	U55101HR2011PLC042378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9368	3399628	HARI SHARMA	BHAGYAUDAY FOODS INDIA LIMITED	U55101HR2011PLC042378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9369	3452319	PAWAN SHARMA	BHAGYAUDAY FOODS INDIA LIMITED	U55101HR2011PLC042378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9370	3595470	RAVI KUMAR	BHAGYAUDAY FOODS INDIA LIMITED	U55101HR2011PLC042378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9371	3358345	VIPIN SIDDHU	BHAGYAUDAY INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200HR2011PLC044018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9372	3595470	RAVI KUMAR	BHAGYAUDAY INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200HR2011PLC044018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9373	3630221	VIKAS SHARMA	BHAGYAUDAY INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200HR2011PLC044018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9374	2912311	SANDEEP PANDEY	BHAGYODAYA ASTRO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9375	2912363	NILU PANDEY	BHAGYODAYA ASTRO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9376	41760	AMIT KUMAR	BHAJSHYAM AGRO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC073571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9377	43496	NARESH GUPTA	BHAJSHYAM AGRO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC073571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9378	771567	SOMIT GUPTA	BHAJSHYAM AGRO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC073571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9379	3164649	RAMVEER SINGH	BHAKTI INCENSE CONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9380	3172360	MANISHA DEVI	BHAKTI INCENSE CONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9381	2231967	PUNIT BHALLA	BHALLA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2011PTC212816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9382	2232026	SHASHI BHALLA	BHALLA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2011PTC212816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9383	1978698	HARMANDEE P SINGH	BHALLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9384	2003042	AJIT SINGH	BHALLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9385	3553859	VIKAS BHALLA	BHALLA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9386	6605598	PARVEEN BHALLA	BHALLA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9387	1152540	RITU GUPTA	BHAMA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9388	1171760	MEERA GUPTA	BHAMA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9389	1170139	LEELA BHAN	BHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL1992PTC048318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9390	1170150	RAKESH BHAN	BHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL1992PTC048318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9391	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	BHANAMAL GUZARIMAL PRIVATE LTD	U36999DL1948PTC001429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9392	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWA L	BHANAMAL GUZARIMAL PRIVATE LTD	U36999DL1948PTC001429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9393	1096618	BHOPAL BHANDARI	BHANDARI AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1993PTC052419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9394	1097070	CHANDER BHANDARI	BHANDARI AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1993PTC052419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9395	2715985	NARESH KUMAR	BHANKAL NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9396	3104024	POONAM DEVI	BHANKAL NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9397	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	BHANNA MALL AND CO PVT LTD	U74999DL1946PTC001428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9398	2180302	VIPUL KHANDELWA L	BHANNA MALL AND CO PVT LTD	U74999DL1946PTC001428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9399	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWA L	BHANNA MALL AND CO PVT LTD	U74999DL1946PTC001428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9400	2306424	SURENDER VASUDEVA	BHANOT CONSTRUCTION AND HOUSING LIMITED	L45201DL1976PLC008294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9401	32273	RAJENDER BHANOT	BHANOT CONSTRUCTION AND HOUSING LIMITED	L45201DL1976PLC008294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9402	32413	RAJEEV BHANOT	BHANOT CONSTRUCTION AND HOUSING LIMITED	L45201DL1976PLC008294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9403	5159199	DEEPAK BAKSHI	BHANOT CONSTRUCTION AND HOUSING LIMITED	L45201DL1976PLC008294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9404	94097	ARUN SONI	BHANOT CONSTRUCTION AND HOUSING LIMITED	L45201DL1976PLC008294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9405	2532133	SUNIL ANEJA	BHANOT INFRASTRUCTURE AND TOURISM LIMITED	U45300DL2010PLC199632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9406	32273	RAJENDER BHANOT	BHANOT INFRASTRUCTURE AND TOURISM LIMITED	U45300DL2010PLC199632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9407	32413	RAJEEV BHANOT	BHANOT INFRASTRUCTURE AND TOURISM LIMITED	U45300DL2010PLC199632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9408	6590012	BHAVYA BHANOT	BHANOT INFRASTRUCTURE AND TOURISM LIMITED	U45300DL2010PLC199632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9409	2771949	JAG MOHAN	BHANOT PVC PIPES & CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2009PTC039520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9410	2771980	KANCHAN BHANOT	BHANOT PVC PIPES & CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2009PTC039520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9411	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	BHANU BUILD CAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC082351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9412	1853202	SANTOSH SINGHAL	BHANU FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC149939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9413	73106	GHANSHYA M DASS	BHANU FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC149939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9414	1997189	PANKAJ TYAGI	BHANU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9415	7461294	CHANDI MISHRA	BHANU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9416	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	BHANU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC082185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9417	3435806	RAMESHWAR YADAV	BHANU TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC128593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9418	3441433	AMIT YADAV	BHANU TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC128593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9419	5138697	SUNITA YADAV	BHANU TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC128593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9420	2353660	JAYAENTH PRASAD	BHANUNJAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9421	3009541	MEGHNA MOHAN	BHANUNJAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9422	5310134	BHAN VATI	BHANVATI MILK CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9423	5310137	YOGENDER YADAV	BHANVATI MILK CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9424	5310139	VIKRAM YADAV	BHANVATI MILK CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9425	2563795	BHANWAR LAL	BHANWAR LAL BUILDTECH&INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9426	3632146	FATMA	BHANWAR LAL BUILDTECH&INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9427	2347675	MOHIT SHARMA	BHAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9428	2351869	ROHIT BHARDWAJ	BHAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9429	612331	SURJIT SINGH	BHARAT CRANK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9430	612358	BALWINDER KAUR	BHARAT CRANK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9431	107181	ROHIT JAIN	BHARAT HEIGHTS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9432	1286071	MONICA JAIN	BHARAT HEIGHTS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9433	2010416	MONIKA JAIN	BHARAT HEIGHTS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9434	1066501	ROHIT KHAITAN	BHARAT LOGITRANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1995PTC071532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9435	1553212	HARGOVIND KHAITAN	BHARAT LOGITRANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1995PTC071532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9436	1553226	SAVITRI KHAITAN	BHARAT LOGITRANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1995PTC071532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9437	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	BHARAT PERFUMERY INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL2006PTC147942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9438	694586	ANIL JAIN	BHARAT PERFUMERY INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL2006PTC147942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9439	3598685	SURAJ KASHWER	BHARAT REAL CORP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC044774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9440	3598686	MAMTA KASHWER	BHARAT REAL CORP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC044774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9441	2928361	GURU SINGH	BHARAT SHIPPING LIMITED	U63013DL2010PLC199936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9442	2929827	SHIKHA CHUGH	BHARAT SHIPPING LIMITED	U63013DL2010PLC199936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9443	2967705	AVATAR KAUR	BHARAT SHIPPING LIMITED	U63013DL2010PLC199936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9444	2577	SATINDER PAL SINGH	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9445	2578	DEEPINDER SINGH	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9446	337769	CHANDER KAPUR	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9447	69065	AVINASH NARANG	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9448	5330890	DINESH RAJPOOT	BHARATI INFRA AND AGRITECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9449	5330906	RAJVEER MOODOTIYA	BHARATI INFRA AND AGRITECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9450	5330911	PAVAN KUMAR	BHARATI INFRA AND AGRITECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9451	3387330	JEET SHARMA	BHARATICO INFOMEDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2012PLC234558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9452	470699	SANDEEP JAIN	BHARATICO INFOMEDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2012PLC234558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9453	5216123	VIPIN JAIN	BHARATICO INFOMEDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2012PLC234558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9454	3097293	ARJUN SINGH	BHARATICO MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9455	3387330	JEET SHARMA	BHARATICO MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9456	2137961	RAKESH BHARDWAJ	BHARDWAJ BUILDTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC137802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9457	726207	DEVENDER BHARDWAJ	BHARDWAJ BUILDTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC137802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9458	5288171	NEETU	BHARDWAJ INFRABUILDPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9459	5288185	NAVEEN KUMAR	BHARDWAJ INFRABUILDPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9460	3371129	KRISHNA JHA	BHARDWAJ K&M INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9461	3533248	MANOJ SHARMA	BHARDWAJ K&M INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9462	1605381	BIJENDER SHARMA	BHARDWAJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC126485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9463	1605442	RANI DEVI	BHARDWAJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC126485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9464	3435106	DINESH SHARMA	BHARDWAJ MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9465	3435115	SANJAY PRUTHI	BHARDWAJ MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9466	1485225	NITISHKUMAR AGRAWAL	BHARDWAJ SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9467	2226338	VINOD OJHA	BHARDWAJ SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9468	2111795	SHAJI NAIR	BHARGAVA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9469	3574929	SHAIENDRA BHARGAVA	BHARGAVA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9470	3574934	ANJALI BHARGAVA	BHARGAVA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9471	7690945	ANITA VERMA	BHARGAVA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9472	1655971	VIPIN KHURANA	BHARPAI LEASING ANDFINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9473	1655975	MADAN KHURANA	BHARPAI LEASING ANDFINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9474	3315429	DEVI CHAUHAN	BHARTI AYURVEDA STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9475	3315450	PARVEEN KUMAR	BHARTI AYURVEDA STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9476	5215868	VIVEK BANSAL	BHARTI BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC045733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9477	5215870	NITESH BANSAL	BHARTI BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC045733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9478	888243	BHARTI SINGHAL	BHARTI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9479	888267	ASHOK SINGHAL	BHARTI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9480	2222014	MOHD UMAR	BHARTI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2002PTC117628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9481	2222027	MUKESH GOEL	BHARTI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2002PTC117628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9482	7200376	KAIMDEEN KHAN	BHARTI EDUCATION & IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE L PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC161344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9483	242324	RAM BHARTI	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9484	242400	RISHIKESH BHARTI	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9485	242424	HRSHIKESH BHARTI	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9486	561448	PRAVAL SINGH	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9487	2098606	MOHAMMED ISLAM	BHARTI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9488	645735	LAXMAN SAVRIYA	BHARTI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9489	5246137	PRATAP SINGH	BHARTI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9490	5246171	PRAVEEN CHOWDHARY	BHARTI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9491	5247769	BHIM CHOWDHARY	BHARTI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9492	3546385	PRABIN PRADHAN	BHARTIYA EDU FUTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2012PTC231161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9493	5117757	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	BHARTIYA EDU FUTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2012PTC231161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9494	5117778	DEEPESH BHARGAVA	BHARTIYA EDU FUTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2012PTC231161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9495	5134029	ANSHUK GARG	BHARTIYA EDU FUTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2012PTC231161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9496	5134049	KAMESH	BHARTIYA EDU FUTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2012PTC231161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9497	5176617	MUNINDARA JHA	BHARTIYA EPAY SEVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9498	6515871	PRIYAM SINGH	BHARTIYA EPAY SEVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9499	5207256	PAWAN PANDIT	BHARTIYA GAU RAKSHADAL	U93000DL2012NPL240793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9500	6845561	NAVEEN KUMAR	BHARTIYA GAU RAKSHADAL	U93000DL2012NPL240793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9501	10858	PUNEET BAREJA	BHARTIYA GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC158285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9502	2068429	POONAM BAREJA	BHARTIYA GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC158285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9503	1541060	NARENDER TRIPATHI	BHARTIYA JEEVAN DHARA ENTERPRISESLIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC114766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9504	2481237	ARUN TIWARI	BHARTIYA JEEVAN DHARA ENTERPRISESLIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC114766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9505	2482000	JITENDRA TIWARI	BHARTIYA JEEVAN DHARA ENTERPRISESLIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC114766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9506	1857028	KRISHNAMO ORTHY KARTHIKEYA N	BHARTIYA VYAPAR UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9507	2137575	KASINATHAN GANESH	BHARTIYA VYAPAR UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9508	2647020	BHARTI PATEL	BHASA FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC193067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9509	2647024	BIKRAM ADITYA	BHASA FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC193067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9510	1290209	UMA BHARDWAJ	BHASEE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9511	2017196	AKHILESH MANI	BHASEE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9512	1186723	KULDEEP BHASIN	BHASIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U72290DL1974PLC007461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9513	1186834	SWARAN BHASIN	BHASIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U72290DL1974PLC007461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9514	5185556	ROHIT SINGH	BHASIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U72290DL1974PLC007461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9515	2983159	RATTAN BHASKAR	BHASKAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1998PTC092757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9516	65019	ANJU BHASKAR	BHASKAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1998PTC092757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9517	5296235	RAGHUBIR BHASKAR	BHASKARS TEN X NETWORK SHARING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9518	5296247	MUNISH	BHASKARS TEN X NETWORK SHARING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9519	2727421	SANJAY JAIN	BHATANA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2009PTC193869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9520	695394	YOGESH GUPTA	BHATANA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2009PTC193869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9521	2243293	ALKA MAHAJAN	BHATCO AMTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2002PTC117116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9522	775772	SUNIL MAHAJAN	BHATCO AMTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2002PTC117116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9523	5294200	RAJENDRA SINGH	BHATI BROS BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC239611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9524	5294203	RISHI BHATI	BHATI BROS BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC239611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9525	5294200	RAJENDRA SINGH	BHATI BROS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC237573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9526	5294203	RISHI BHATI	BHATI BROS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC237573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9527	2944894	SHRIPAL BHATI	BHATI IMPEX & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2010PTC040197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9528	3550561	PRATAP BHATI	BHATI IMPEX & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2010PTC040197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9529	2800701	NAND SARRAF	BHATIA & BHAATIAA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9530	3077082	BHARAT BHATIA	BHATIA & BHAATIAA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9531	3593891	ARUN BHATIA	BHATIA AND BAJAJ CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC043638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9532	3594052	ASHOK BAJAJ	BHATIA AND BAJAJ CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC043638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9533	3390162	SUNIL BHATIA	BHATIA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9534	3390165	POOJA BHATIA	BHATIA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9535	118353	ASHOK GUPTA	BHATIA METAL CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9536	118478	SAMVENDRA CHAUHAN	BHATIA METAL CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9537	1950260	AJAY BHATNAGAR	BHATNAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9538	1989161	KUSUM BHATNAGAR	BHATNAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9539	838594	ARTI BHATNAGAR	BHATNAGAR EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31907DL2005PTC137805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9540	838818	RAJIV BHATNAGAR	BHATNAGAR EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31907DL2005PTC137805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9541	1354239	MEENAKASH I GOEL	BHATTA FALL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC121654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9542	3360551	BRIJ PAL	BHATTA FALL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC121654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9543	865959	ARUN GOEL	BHATTA FALL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC121654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9544	1458485	MOHD SHAH ALAM	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9545	1458505	MOHD YUSUF	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9546	1517513	SHIV GARG	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9547	1519318	ANUP KUMAR	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9548	1730888	NEELES KUMAR	BHAV PREETA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9549	1778356	ABHISHEK KOTI	BHAV PREETA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9550	2809948	ARVIND TRIPATHI	BHAV PREETA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9551	3111159	KRISHAN TRIPATHI	BHAV PREETA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9552	1147623	BHUPINDER AGGARWAL	BHAV SHAKTI STEELMINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9553	2864939	NARENDER SINGH AASI	BHAV SHAKTI STEELMINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9554	1342509	ARCHNA MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9555	948279	PANKAJ MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9556	948451	ANUJ MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9557	948649	NAMITA MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9558	948701	ABHA MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9559	2461214	RAMESH KUMAR	BHAVDEEP EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC190310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9560	2625701	JETINDER SINGH	BHAVDEEP EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC190310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9561	2358834	RAKESH AHLAWAT	BHAVEEK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC042260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9562	3418163	VED MITTAR	BHAVEEK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC042260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9563	6482950	AJAY KUMAR	BHAVEEK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC042260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9564	6483711	DEVINDER AHLAWAT	BHAVEEK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC042260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9565	2185103	DEVENDER SINGH	BHAVESH TOUCH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9566	2436160	OM SINGH	BHAVESH TOUCH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9567	2100211	VIJAY CHUGH	BHAVI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9568	611658	BHARAT CHUGH	BHAVI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9569	2599687	AMIT ARORA	BHAVIKA IMPRESSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC191193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9570	2601258	SHIKHA ARORA	BHAVIKA IMPRESSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC191193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9571	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	BHAVISHYA INVESTSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9572	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	BHAVISHYA INVESTSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9573	1189299	ANKUR KHANNA	BHAVISHYA JYOTI EDUSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9574	2327884	SILKY KAKKAR	BHAVISHYA JYOTI EDUSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9575	3538999	THAKUR NANDA	BHAVISHYA PARIVARTAN INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9576	3540052	VARUN MAHATO	BHAVISHYA PARIVARTAN INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9577	2111266	RENU AGARWAL	BHAVISHYA PROMOTERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9578	2111402	DEEPAK SINGH	BHAVISHYA PROMOTERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9579	3568239	VISHAL AGARWAL	BHAVNA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17114DL1996PTC081741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9580	5113541	VIKAS AGARWAL	BHAVNA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17114DL1996PTC081741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9581	1732889	SHEELAM SHARMA	BHAVYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9582	3007360	JATIN SHARMA	BHAVYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9583	2297098	NAVEEN KAPOOR	BHAVYA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9584	2306740	ROOPSI KAPOOR	BHAVYA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9585	2306747	NITIN KAPOOR	BHAVYA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9586	277357	PANKAJ SHARMA	BHAVYAJI COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC095647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9587	277410	ASHA SHARMA	BHAVYAJI COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC095647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9588	280423	YOGESH SHARMA	BHAVYAJI COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC095647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9589	283501	KAVITA SHARMA	BHAVYAJI COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC095647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9590	3431443	AJIT NEGI	BHAWAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC215431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9591	3431450	UROJ KUMAR	BHAWAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC215431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9592	5262843	SACHIN JAIN	BHAWANI ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC085555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9593	7537192	SONAL JAIN	BHAWANI ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC085555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9594	1650955	ASHA ARORA	BHAWANI FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27108DL1996PTC078529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9595	3210890	RAHIS AHMAD	BHAWANI FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27108DL1996PTC078529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9596	598782	ANUJ SRIVASTAVA	BHAWANI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9597	598813	PROMILA SRIVASTAVA	BHAWANI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9598	598860	NEERAJ CHAWLA	BHAWANI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9599	5108203	JITENDRA SHARMA	BHAWANI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC227585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9600	6727611	ATMARAM	BHAWANI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC227585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9601	6751426	HITESH SHARMA	BHAWANI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC227585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9602	42518	SIDDHARTH KUMAR	BHAWNA PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9603	48312	BHAWNA KUMAR	BHAWNA PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9604	1582355	INDERJEET BHATIA	BHAWNA TOBACCO MANUFACTURER PRIVATELIMITED	U16009DL2006PTC145071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9605	482819	SUNITA BHATIA	BHAWNA TOBACCO MANUFACTURER PRIVATELIMITED	U16009DL2006PTC145071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9606	5192803	NEERAJ KAUSHIK	BHAWYAA RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC233937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9607	5192804	SHAILY	BHAWYAA RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC233937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9608	3244173	DEVENDER SINGH	BHD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9609	3244369	DHARAMBIR VIKRAM	BHD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9610	2799596	SHAMITA	BHEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9611	2799606	SANJAY JAIN	BHEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9612	2799596	SHAMITA	BHEE REAL RESOURCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9613	2799606	SANJAY JAIN	BHEE REAL RESOURCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9614	1589910	PUSHKAR KUMAR	BHHATIA INVESTEMNT & FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9615	5158552	GAURAV BHATIA	BHHATIA INVESTEMNT & FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9616	7027276	RAM KUMAR	BHILANGANA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9617	7162256	HANSRAJ	BHILANGANA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9618	1325587	NEERAJ GARG	BHIMASHANKAR STEEL FINISH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2011PTC217893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9619	1556804	NARESH GARG	BHIMASHANKAR STEEL FINISH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2011PTC217893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9620	1098776	MANU SHARMA	BHISMA AUTOMAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9621	1123199	GOVIND SHARMA	BHISMA AUTOMAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9622	2412501	SURENDER SINGH	BHIWANI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9623	601645	SANDEEPA SINGH	BHIWANI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9624	1547695	KRISHAN KUMAR	BHIWANI MONOFILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC098752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9625	1658252	BALVINDER SINGH	BHIWANI MONOFILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC098752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9626	2461269	BIBHU DAS	BHL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9627	2461289	HIMANSHU ROUL	BHL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9628	1277490	RITIKA JAIN	BHOGADA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC163213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9629	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	BHOGADA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC163213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9630	2204514	REKHA BHARDWAJ	BHOLA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2008PTC183444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9631	2276322	RAVI SHARMA	BHOLA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2008PTC183444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9632	3348630	ASHOK SHARMA	BHOLA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC041828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9633	3350093	YOGITA SHARMA	BHOLA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC041828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9634	6923596	KAWAL BHOLA	BHOLA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC041828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9635	6923606	ROHIT BHOLA	BHOLA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC041828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9636	518539	PARDEEP SINGH	BHOLA NATH MINERS PVT LTD	U14292DL2001PTC110909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9637	518610	KULDEEP SINGH	BHOLA NATH MINERS PVT LTD	U14292DL2001PTC110909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9638	1779227	POLO MANDAL	BHOLA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC161902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9639	2142980	DHARMEND RA JHA	BHOLA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC161902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9640	2755541	ASHOK KUMAR	BHOLA SHANKAR MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC189503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9641	6711	PAWAN AGGARWAL	BHOLA SHANKAR MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC189503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9642	6713	VINOD AGGARWAL	BHOLA SHANKAR MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC189503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9643	3025370	RAM MURTI	BHOLENATH AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR2010PTC040486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9644	3025416	KEWAL KRISHAN	BHOLENATH AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR2010PTC040486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9645	2120064	AJAY SEHDEV	BHOLENATH CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9646	2178263	NALINI AGGARWAL	BHOLENATH CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9647	3103848	HARENDRA	BHOOMI BHAWAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC208602	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9648	5198383	LOBER ADHANA	BHOOMI BHAWAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC208602	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9649	1327326	HITU GULATI	BHOOMI BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9650	2909327	ISHWAR SINGH	BHOOMI BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9651	5116593	HANIF	BHOOMI DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9652	5116601	HAROON	BHOOMI DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9653	5221662	NASREEN JAHAN	BHOOMI DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9654	1327326	HITU GULATI	BHOOMI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9655	2909327	ISHWAR SINGH	BHOOMI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9656	5223144	ASHOK KUMAR	BHOOMI MANGLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC046060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9657	5261825	BHARAT SINGH	BHOOMI MANGLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC046060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9658	1622514	KUSHESHWAR BHAGAT	BHOOMI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9659	1622562	SAKSHI BHAGAT	BHOOMI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9660	3512883	ARUN KUMAR	BHOOMI PROMMART INDIA LIMITED	U70109DL2011PLC217175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9661	6576799	RAJESH PATEL	BHOOMI PROMMART INDIA LIMITED	U70109DL2011PLC217175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9662	7838943	AYOOB	BHOOMI PROMMART INDIA LIMITED	U70109DL2011PLC217175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9663	3450048	MANOJ KUMAR	BHOOMI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9664	7608820	ROHIT	BHOOMI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9665	3512880	VIVEK GANGWAR	BHOOMI REALMART INDIA LIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC227988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9666	3612639	VINOD DHYANI	BHOOMI REALMART INDIA LIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC227988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9667	3498813	CHITRA KASANA	BHOOMI TECHSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9668	3498921	SMITA CHAUDHRY	BHOOMI TECHSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9669	1462654	MAMTA GAHLOT	BHOOMIKA GREEN REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC165135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9670	1514287	PREM MOHAN	BHOOMIKA GREEN REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC165135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9671	2121428	UMESH DUBEY	BHOOPESH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9672	2239871	DEEPA DUBEY	BHOOPESH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9673	7715183	ANIL GOEL	BHOPAL-BERASIA-SIRONJ HIGHWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9674	7753687	CHANGDEO SARWADE	BHOPAL-BERASIA-SIRONJ HIGHWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9675	116496	KARINA BATRA	BHP CONVEYING EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2003PTC118697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9676	118092	AJAY BATRA	BHP CONVEYING EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2003PTC118697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9677	613302	GEETA BATRA	BHP CONVEYING EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2003PTC118697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9678	35054	YASH BATRA	BHP LETOUX AND LOTZPVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC069893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9679	416250	JAYA BATRA	BHP LETOUX AND LOTZPVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC069893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9680	613302	GEETA BATRA	BHP LETOUX AND LOTZPVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC069893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9681	117074	JAGAT BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9682	118092	AJAY BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9683	119600	NARENDRA BHARGAVA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9684	2053096	MAHESH KAPOOR	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9685	416250	JAYA BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9686	613302	GEETA BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9687	117074	JAGAT BATRA	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9688	2053096	MAHESH KAPOOR	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9689	2759493	ASHOK PATIL	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9690	416250	JAYA BATRA	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9691	57850	RASHEED MASKATI	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9692	613302	GEETA BATRA	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9693	731639	MADANLAL KOCHHAR	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9694	1128032	JASWINDER GARCHA	BHRAMINI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9695	1128220	SWATANTRA SAPRU	BHRAMINI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9696	317597	COLONEL SINGH	BHRAMINI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9697	1217402	POONAM GUPTA	BHRIGU NAKSHATRAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC181909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9698	1217438	MOHANLAL GUPTA	BHRIGU NAKSHATRAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC181909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9699	1288196	RAJNEESH CHHABRA	BHS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9700	3215709	BHASKAR CHHABRA	BHS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9701	40474	RAJEEV SRIVASTVA	BHUBANESWAR SEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9702	511714	ACHLA NAND	BHUBANESWAR SEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9703	1469035	MEENA SHARMA	BHUDEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9704	528928	SUBHADRA BHARADWAJ	BHUDEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9705	33024	GOPAL KUMAR	BHUDEVA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9706	365543	GOBIND KUMAR	BHUDEVA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9707	2613104	NIMISHABEN PATEL	BHULABHAI TOURISM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9708	2918433	NARENDRAK UMAR PATEL	BHULABHAI TOURISM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9709	3126212	BIJENDER TANWAR	BHUMA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9710	6551430	MAHESH TANWAR	BHUMA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9711	1047322	KALU DHINGRA	BHUMI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9712	1047383	KAVITA DHINGRA	BHUMI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9713	3431266	SHIVANI GOEL	BHUMI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9714	3435139	RAMAN GOEL	BHUMI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9715	2521838	NAVIN BHATNAGAR	BHUMI EMBEDDED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC187769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9716	2530847	NAMAN BHATNAGAR	BHUMI EMBEDDED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC187769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9717	3445584	RIDHI BHATNAGAR	BHUMI EMBEDDED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC187769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9718	232822	VIJAY LAXMI	BHUMIKA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9719	233032	ALKAR SINGH	BHUMIKA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9720	301391	MEENU SINGH	BHUMIKA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC216627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9721	3468761	MINAKSHI TEOTIA	BHUMIKA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC216627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9722	7528196	AMRITESH CHAUHAN	BHUMIKA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9723	7530946	VIJAY SHANKAR	BHUMIKA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9724	1896216	DINESH RAWAT	BHUMIYA CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9725	2024566	RAJENDER RAWAT	BHUMIYA CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9726	3419787	BRAJESHWAR SHARMA	BHUPENDER SUPER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2011PTC226248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9727	3632268	KIRAN SHARMA	BHUPENDER SUPER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2011PTC226248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9728	3288110	BHUPENDER SINGH	BHUPENDERA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71290DL2010PTC211122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9729	6740456	RAM AVTAR	BHUPENDERA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71290DL2010PTC211122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9730	1080153	ATUL AGNIHOTRI	BHUPESH STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9731	1710422	VIKAS DUBEY	BHUPESH STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9732	3023796	CHANDRA DUBEY	BHUSHAN AGRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2010PTC040612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9733	3023829	VINAY DUBEY	BHUSHAN AGRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2010PTC040612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9734	3453371	RAJARAM MADHAVAN	BHUSHAN AGRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2010PTC040612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9735	1898479	KANCHAN ARORA	BHUSHAN ARORA PROPERTIES AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9736	1384065	RUMMI BATRA	BHUSHAN MINERAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9737	1407116	JAGAT BATRA	BHUSHAN MINERAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9738	144865	RAMESH BHARDWAJ	BHUSHAN TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC154400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9739	74329	SURESH SHARMA	BHUSHAN TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC154400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9740	2944573	KIRAN BHUTANI	BHUTANI PROPERTIES AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9741	3486916	SANJEEV BHUTANI	BHUTANI PROPERTIES AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9742	121274	YOGESH JAIN	BHUYOG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9743	191637	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BHUYOG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9744	1625993	VIRENDER KUMAR	BHV EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9745	1626009	HITENDER SINGH	BHV EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9746	3452344	NIRMALYA SENAPATI	BI GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9747	3569342	JAGDISH KUMAR	BI GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9748	3628240	BHOPINDER SANGHA	BI GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9749	2379473	JALAJ KUMAR	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9750	2379514	KABITA SINGH	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9751	2379573	RAM DEVI	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9752	2379602	RACHNA KUMARI	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9753	2381282	NIRAJ KUMAR	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9754	811715	KIRAN BHAN	BIC CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9755	811729	KARAN BHAN	BIC CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9756	2465831	WILLIAM PARDEEPAM	BIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9757	2507518	SATHEESH PRADEEPAM	BIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9758	811715	KIRAN BHAN	BIC INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC103290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9759	811729	KARAN BHAN	BIC INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC103290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9760	2436875	NAVEENPAL BHANDARI	BIC LOGISTICS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9761	2793028	RAJ SINGH	BIC LOGISTICS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9762	431066	PARAMJIT SINGH	BIC LOGISTICS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9763	277264	ASHOK KUMAR KOHLI	BIC LOGISTICS VENTURES LIMITED	U60200DL2009PLC186483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9764	2793028	RAJ SINGH	BIC LOGISTICS VENTURES LIMITED	U60200DL2009PLC186483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9765	7053857	PREM KUMAR	BIC LOGISTICS VENTURES LIMITED	U60200DL2009PLC186483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9766	2851085	PANKAJ SINGH	BICHAULA REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9767	2851137	INDU SINGH	BICHAULA REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9768	2851275	HARENDRA SINGH	BICHAULA REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9769	2871855	GARIMA	BICHAULA REALESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9770	6456088	MOHAMMA D TEHNOOR	BIENSTAR BIOGENICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC209183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9771	6456120	NIRAJ JHA	BIENSTAR BIOGENICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC209183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9772	5144193	KETAN PURI	BIENVENUE HOSPITALITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC229784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9773	5144203	VINESH KUMAR	BIENVENUE HOSPITALITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC229784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9774	3113197	MOHAMMA D ZAHID	BIG AIMS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9775	3344391	MANTOSH HALDER	BIG AIMS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9776	3634783	TULSI HALDER	BIG AIMS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9777	2767975	NEERAJ PAWA	BIG APPLE CARSERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC214985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9778	3435367	VASDEV PAWA	BIG APPLE CARSERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC214985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9779	1398385	RAKESH SHARMA	BIG APPLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9780	684475	GURVINDER SINGH	BIG APPLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9781	742763	SURESH BATHEJA	BIG B PLASTIC WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9782	746574	RAMESH BATHEJA	BIG B PLASTIC WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9783	3617436	SANDEEP KUMAR	BIG BOSS TRAVEL & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC225427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9784	3617442	ANURAG MITTAL	BIG BOSS TRAVEL & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC225427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9785	2259170	RISHU MONGA	BIG BRANDS RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9786	2575230	SANJAY KUMAR	BIG BRANDS RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9787	6616194	AJAY KUMAR	BIG BRANDS RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9788	2509871	JITENDER KUMAR	BIG BROTHERS INDIA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9789	2509885	SUBODH KUMAR	BIG BROTHERS INDIA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9790	1611123	GURMEET SINGH	BIG BULB VALUE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC197078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9791	2177285	INDERVEER JOHAL	BIG BULB VALUE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC197078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9792	1677931	RAHUL BHARDWAJ	BIG CARTRIDGE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9793	2328683	RAMAVATAR KABRA	BIG CARTRIDGE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9794	2122211	SUDHIR KUMAR	BIG DEAL ELECTROMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2008PTC177995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9795	2122222	MANOJ KUMAR	BIG DEAL ELECTROMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2008PTC177995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9796	173750	SHIKHA MITTAL	BIG DESIGN & PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC237929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9797	5265683	SUNIL BANSAL	BIG DESIGN & PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC237929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9798	559534	NISHA GUPTA	BIG DOT IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC090963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9799	559560	SAPNA GUPTA	BIG DOT IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC090963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9800	2470244	YOGENDRA SINGH	BIG DREAM NETMART & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC193352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9801	2731942	JYOTI NARENDRA	BIG DREAM NETMART & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC193352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9802	2556128	RAJNEESH KUMAR	BIG DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9803	2889003	VIKAS KUMAR	BIG DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9804	5102750	SOHAIL	BIG FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2012PTC230187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9805	7567525	MOHAMMAD ZIYAULHAQ	BIG FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2012PTC230187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9806	2114998	GURPREET SINGH	BIG FIVE HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2008PTC183240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9807	2115051	HARINDER LUTHRA	BIG FIVE HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2008PTC183240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9808	221142	MANJIT SINGH	BIG FIVE HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2008PTC183240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9809	2877938	BODH ARORA	BIG LEAP EDUCATION & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9810	3573613	CHANDER KANTA	BIG LEAP EDUCATION & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9811	2211782	MANOJ GUPTA	BIG LEAP MULTITRADE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PLC182175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9812	2211788	NISHA GUPTA	BIG LEAP MULTITRADE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PLC182175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9813	2211848	NAVEEN SHARMA	BIG LEAP MULTITRADE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PLC182175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9814	1425987	RAJESH KHANNA	BIG M TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9815	1457383	ABHA JAISWAL	BIG M TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9816	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	BIG NANO INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9817	2199454	SHASHI BALA	BIG NANO INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9818	2100065	PANKAJ THAPAR	BIG ORANGE PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2011PTC216012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9819	2105440	NARENDER KUMAR	BIG ORANGE PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2011PTC216012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9820	3297722	ABHISHEK TALWAR	BIG ORANGE PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2011PTC216012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9821	2175234	RAKESH KUMAR	BIG PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC239435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9822	804634	RAJESH BANSAL	BIG PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC239435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9823	1086312	ANUBHAV SAXENA	BIG PICTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2004PTC130513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9824	2585953	RAJEEV KUMAR	BIG PICTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2004PTC130513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9825	2672603	DALIP SINGH	BIG PICTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2004PTC130513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9826	2259170	RISHU MONGA	BIG RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9827	2575230	SANJAY KUMAR	BIG RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9828	2206434	VIJAY SINGH	BIG SALE RETAIL BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC232311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9829	5197883	ANKUR CHOUDHARY	BIG SALE RETAIL BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC232311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9830	2039703	GAURAV KUMAR	BIG SKY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9831	3061222	AFROZ MALIK	BIG SKY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9832	3108749	DANISH PHARAJ	BIG SMART INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC209906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9833	3144416	SHAYADA BEGAM	BIG SMART INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC209906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9834	195382	MAHENDRA JAIN	BIG STAGE INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9835	452831	SUMAJ JAIN	BIG STAGE INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9836	5351465	VIKASH ANAND	BIG STAR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC241335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9837	5351474	SHASHI SHARMA	BIG STAR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC241335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9838	1188456	RAJESH KUMAR	BIG STAR FILMS LTD	L95910DL1989PLC035423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9839	1235536	RANJEET YADAV	BIG STAR FILMS LTD	L95910DL1989PLC035423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9840	2388379	MAHESH SINGH	BIG STAR FILMS LTD	L95910DL1989PLC035423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9841	1861456	ASHOK GAHLOT	BIG STAR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC207400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9842	3137733	RAJANI JADHAV	BIG STAR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC207400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9843	1083381	SAJAL GARG	BIG TOWN IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC222245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9844	3571762	HIMANSHU GARG	BIG TOWN IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC222245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9845	3522818	PUNEET DUBEY	BIG VISION MIND PROJECTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9846	3522836	NITIN SHARMA	BIG VISION MIND PROJECTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9847	3523898	NOMAN HUSSAIN	BIG VISION MIND PROJECTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9848	1925330	DURGESH GHAI	BIG VOYAGER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9849	2098536	POOJA GHAI	BIG VOYAGER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9850	5327707	NARENDER GOSWAMI	BIG ZERO ENGINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9851	6785454	POOJA GOSWAMI	BIG ZERO ENGINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9852	3099963	KAUSHIK GUPTA	BIG ZONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC208675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9853	5108868	KAPIL	BIG ZONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC208675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9854	3432007	NARENDER SUTHAR	BIGBURGER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2012PTC229549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9855	5126176	KALAWATI SUTHAR	BIGBURGER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2012PTC229549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9856	1322978	MOHAN THAKUR	BIGGEST GOODS CONSULTANCY AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9857	2141470	JEETENDRA SINGH	BIGGEST GOODS CONSULTANCY AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9858	2897511	MAYA PRASAD	BIGMANS CONSULTANT & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9859	3388270	SUMAN KUMAR	BIGMANS CONSULTANT & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9860	3388275	ASMATUN NILUFAR	BIGMANS CONSULTANT & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9861	3388279	NITU KUMARI	BIGMANS CONSULTANT & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9862	3390069	GAJENDRA SINGH	BIGMANS CONSULTANT & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9863	133766	AMIT ARORA	BIGMANS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74900DL2012PLC229623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9864	3388270	SUMAN KUMAR	BIGMANS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74900DL2012PLC229623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9865	3388275	ASMATUN NILUFAR	BIGMANS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74900DL2012PLC229623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9866	5300610	SOMIL ASTHANA	BIGSTEM ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9867	5300618	MANILA SINHA	BIGSTEM ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9868	2018949	AKSHAY KHULLAR	BIGTEL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9869	305972	PRABHA KUMARI	BIGTEL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9870	306006	ANIL KUMAR	BIGTEL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9871	2307130	KAMAL KUMAR	BIGTIME ENTERTAINMENT GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2011PTC044108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9872	3624382	SUNDEEP SINGH	BIGTIME ENTERTAINMENT GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2011PTC044108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9873	1164473	KAFIL AHMAD	BIGWAY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9874	1164528	NAIMA NAZ	BIGWAY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9875	2418510	ASHISH BISHT	BIGWAY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9876	2321879	SADHU RAM	BIGYOR CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9877	3032893	GAJENDRA SINGH	BIGYOR CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9878	3099433	VIJAYENDRA SINGH	BIHAR AGRO PROCESSING UNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC212641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9879	3356482	MANISHA SHREE	BIHAR AGRO PROCESSING UNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC212641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9880	3065546	RAJ JHA	BIHARI BABU BUSINESS SERVICE & SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9881	3065558	RANJIT JHA	BIHARI BABU BUSINESS SERVICE & SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9882	137780	SANDEEP KUMAR	BIHARI LAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9883	138799	KAPILA KALRA	BIHARI LAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9884	940936	SATISH DALMIA	BIHARIJI STEEL PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9885	940946	ROOP DALMIA	BIHARIJI STEEL PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9886	1541250	SHRAWAN SARAF	BIJAY LAXMI EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45205DL2000PTC108451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9887	1541257	ANAND SARAFF	BIJAY LAXMI EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45205DL2000PTC108451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9888	1374194	BHARATI NAVDEEP	BIJNOR ORGANICS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC240072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9889	2843174	NAVEEN JAIN	BIJNOR ORGANICS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC240072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9890	5334887	MUKESH BHATIA	BIJNOR ORGANICS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC240072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9891	5334907	RAJEEV KANSAL	BIJNOR ORGANICS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC240072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9892	3178488	BIKRAM CHOUDHURY	BIKRAM YOGA COLLEGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2010PTC207928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9893	6697478	PALOMA GANGOPADHYAY	BIKRAM YOGA COLLEGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2010PTC207928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9894	1123131	RAVINDER MALHAN	BIL TRADING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9895	1416294	MEERA MALHAN	BIL TRADING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9896	1630657	DINESH SINGH	BILASPUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9897	2300929	KAPIL YADAV	BILASPUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9898	413941	KRISHAN KUMAR	BILBERRY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9899	414640	ANIL BANSAL	BILBERRY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9900	3145298	SONIA RANI	BILKU CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9901	3145305	NARENDER SINGH	BILKU CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9902	2529960	RAKESH BILLA	BILLA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9903	2530016	RAVI BILLA	BILLA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9904	1404030	URFI OBAID	BILLABONG CONSULTANTS & FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC162527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9905	1418271	NAEEM AHMED	BILLABONG CONSULTANTS & FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC162527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9906	2258028	SACHIN SOLANKI	BILLION FOUR CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9907	2258049	ATUL GUPTA	BILLION FOUR CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9908	2258064	GAGAN SURI	BILLION FOUR CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9909	3141019	SHAKTI SONI	BILLIONAIRE DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC220245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9910	3141147	KIRAN SONI	BILLIONAIRE DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC220245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9911	3572021	RANVIJAY LOHAV	BILLIONAIRE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC224765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9912	514850	LALIT TANWAR	BILLIONAIRE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC224765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9913	3572015	INDU LOHAV	BILLIONAIRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9914	3572021	RANVIJAY LOHAV	BILLIONAIRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9915	5315885	VIRENDER YADAV	BILLU TENT HOUSE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9916	5315890	SANTOSH YADAV	BILLU TENT HOUSE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9917	1212418	ROSHAN AGARWAL	BILTYPAY ESCROW PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9918	1964651	RAKESH SONAVA	BILTYPAY ESCROW PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9919	2108284	CHANDRAWATI DEVI	BILVA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9920	2348090	PRANITA BARAI	BILVA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9921	874598	KAMAL PRASAD	BILVA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9922	3068246	NARENDER GOSWAMI	BIMAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC078424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9923	859004	ALOK RASTOGI	BIMAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC078424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9924	3601767	AJAY BHARDWAJ	BIMLA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC224558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9925	3601772	NEERAJ BHARDWAJ	BIMLA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC224558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9926	3601778	SUMAN BHARDWAJ	BIMLA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC224558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9927	2571533	SUNIL PANDITA	BINARY INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9928	2571565	VIJAY CHAUHAN	BINARY INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9929	1962924	NITIN AWANA	BINARY SOFTZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9930	1971657	PRAVEEN KUMAR	BINARY SOFTZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9931	2736979	RUCHIR SHARMA	BINARY SOFTZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9932	2812781	ASHOK KUMAR	BIND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9933	2812815	RAUSHAN KUMAR	BIND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9934	1073658	PANKAJ AGARWAL	BINDAL AND BINDAL BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC104271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9935	3376188	DISHA AGARWAL	BINDAL AND BINDAL BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC104271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9936	1160301	AJAY BINDAL	BINDAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL2002PTC114285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9937	1160501	ATUL BINDAL	BINDAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL2002PTC114285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9938	7428716	SANTOSH BINDAL	BINDAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL2002PTC114285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9939	1043871	JAY BINDAL	BINDAL TUBES & CAPILLARIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9940	77116	PRAMOD BINDAL	BINDAL TUBES & CAPILLARIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9941	77135	RAGHAV BINDAL	BINDAL TUBES & CAPILLARIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9942	1671938	SEEMA GUPTA	BINDALS EDUCATION AND PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL1998PTC092615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9943	1671944	PRAKASH GUPTA	BINDALS EDUCATION AND PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL1998PTC092615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9944	3341367	RAJESH GARG	BINDAS SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9945	3369534	SHIKHA	BINDAS SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9946	5318182	AMBUJ TAYAL	BINDLABS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9947	5318192	ANKUR MITTAL	BINDLABS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9948	1858400	JAI LAL	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9949	1858411	MAN MOHAN	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9950	1858431	SOHAN SINGH	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9951	1858440	SANJEEV KUMAR	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9952	1858453	SURESH BIRWAL	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9953	923325	BINOD MISHRA	BINFIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1998PTC092717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9954	923328	VIBHA ARYA	BINFIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1998PTC092717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9955	2845160	RAM SHARMA	BINITA PRINTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9956	2845179	HIMANSHU SHARMA	BINITA PRINTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9957	2845191	VINITA SHARMA	BINITA PRINTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9958	1499635	ANEETA MANTOO	BINMAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9959	240726	AMIT BINDROO	BINMAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9960	7381685	KAMALJIT KAUR	BINNY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9961	7381699	JASVINDER SINGH	BINNY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9962	7381740	RACHİYATA	BINNY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9963	2953598	UPASNA NANDA	BINNY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9964	2953611	SANGRAM NANDA	BINNY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9965	2914354	SANJEEV CHOUDHURY	BINORI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9966	2914381	SASMITA CHOUDHURY	BINORI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9967	3462547	BINOD KUMAR	BINSAN LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC218400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9968	3462559	SANJEEV RAY	BINSAN LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC218400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9969	1545515	MAHENDER BISHT	BINSAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9970	1586941	VIMLA DEVI	BINSAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9971	2525121	JAI PARKASH	BINSHUL GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9972	2650427	BIJENDER KUMAR	BINSHUL GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9973	3269883	PRAMOD GAUR	BINU SURVEYORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC091698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9974	2240647	SANJEEV WADHAWAN	BIO LIFE CARE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC173356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9975	992821	HARI SINGH	BIO LIFE CARE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC173356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9976	2143284	RAFI KHAN	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9977	2380836	SYED SHAMOON KAMAL	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9978	2380846	MOHAMMA D SHAKEEL	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9979	2380859	MOHAMME D ALI QADRY	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9980	2513344	SMITA ARORA	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9981	1255216	MOHAMMA D KHAN	BIOCURE PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U24232DL1997PTC091157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9982	1255240	MOHAMMA D KHAN	BIOCURE PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U24232DL1997PTC091157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9983	5275896	RAJENDER GOSWAMI	BIOEND ENVIRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2012PTC236762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9984	60768	RAKESH KUMAR	BIOEND ENVIRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2012PTC236762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9985	5263035	VIJAY KUMAR	BIOFERT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211HR2012PTC046128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9986	532591	AJAY SINGH	BIOFERT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211HR2012PTC046128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9987	2650166	BIRAN PASRICHA	BIOGENE SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC145205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9988	2667505	SHISHU PAL	BIOGENE SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC145205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9989	504633	YOGESH TRIVEDI	BIOGENE SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC145205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9990	3573236	MANOJ KUMAR	BIOGENIX HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC223091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9991	3573244	NEERAJ SINHA	BIOGENIX HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC223091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9992	3602355	ARJUN PRASAD	BIOGLOBAL AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC224806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9993	3612433	DINESH GUPTA	BIOGLOBAL AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC224806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9994	3117972	KENNETH INGBRITSEN	BIOGLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010FTC041666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9995	3270881	BERNARD BAKER	BIOGLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010FTC041666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9996	2132486	SURENDER KUMAR	BIOLAYA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC173539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9997	2132532	BEN EDWARD HERON	BIOLAYA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC173539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9998	1305774	PURAN DHARAMWAL	BIO-LIFE FOODS LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC126887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
9999	242987	BRAHAM DHUPAR	BIO-LIFE FOODS LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC126887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10000	2538250	PURNIMA SINHA	BIO-LIFE FOODS LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC126887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10001	1561138	WILLIAM NURTHEN	BIOLYTICAL LABORATORIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10002	1727187	ROBERT MACKIE	BIOLYTICAL LABORATORIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10003	1417234	RAMESH SONI	BIO-MAG HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC170854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10004	1780866	DEEPAK BURMA	BIO-MAG HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC170854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10005	22035	SHIV PAL	BIOMAN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10006	560638	KRISHNA PAL RATHORE	BIOMAN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10007	912940	GIORGIO RUINI	BIOMEDICAL DEVICE LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC164150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10008	2058573	PANKAJ GUPTA	BIONIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202HR2008PTC037993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10009	2206640	ASHISH GUPTA	BIONIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202HR2008PTC037993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10010	2407631	KUSAM LATA	BIONIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10011	2407664	GURDEEP SINGH	BIONIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10012	2474966	RITA CHAUDHARY	BIONIC NATURALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC088965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10013	2475005	VIPIN CHAUDHARY	BIONIC NATURALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC088965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10014	2287276	GIRISH ARORA	BIONICHE LIFESCENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC182303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10015	2295861	OM PRAKASH	BIONICHE LIFESCENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC182303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10016	3462527	VIRAJ PANDEY	BIOR NATURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC224768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10017	3462553	SARITA PANDEY	BIOR NATURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC224768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10018	5165055	SUSHMA KUMARI	BIORISE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC230527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10019	5165093	RAJESH KUMAR	BIORISE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC230527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10020	1012838	JAI KRISHANA RANA	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10021	1753290	UDIT NARAYAN	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10022	2081166	RAJNI GUPTA	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10023	2144507	VISHVNATH SINGH	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10024	2169104	AMARJEET CHAUHAN	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10025	3058379	ANDREW THORPE	BIOTECH DIAGNOSTICSIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC205719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10026	3058618	TINKU GREWAL SINGH	BIOTECH DIAGNOSTICSIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC205719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10027	1428561	CHANDER SHARMA	BIOTOP REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10028	1428575	PUSHPA SHARMA	BIOTOP REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10029	1944377	GURBACHAN KUMAR	BIOVISION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10030	1948338	JYOTI GABA	BIOVISION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10031	1952594	ANITA ARORA	BIOVISION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10032	1656994	ANIL CHAUDHARY	BIOVISTA LIFESCENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC167135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10033	1657672	AJAY DHAKRE	BIOVISTA LIFESCENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC167135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10034	2749359	SANJAY PANDEY	BIOVISTA LIFESCENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC167135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10035	1164350	SUBIMAL DAS	BIPNET INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10036	1283275	DEEPA CHAKRABOR TI	BIPNET INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10037	2451331	KSHAMA CHAUDHURY	BIPNET INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10038	2698974	RITESH KUMAR	BIPRA PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC192507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10039	2699102	RUPESH KUMAR	BIPRA PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC192507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10040	1948026	MADDALA RAMESH	BIPRAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC182716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10041	2271648	NARENDER KAUSHIK	BIPRAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC182716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10042	3059769	RAJIV CHOUDHRY	BIPRAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC182716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10043	2962503	BEER SINGH	BIR SINGH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10044	2962526	SONU YADAV	BIR SINGH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10045	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	BIRBAL COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10046	174542	OM CHOPRA	BIRBAL COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10047	5181658	DALBIR SINGH	BIRD GRO FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15331HR2012PTC045151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10048	5353435	SUNITA RANI	BIRD GRO FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15331HR2012PTC045151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10049	2903338	RAVINDRA BHATI	BIRD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10050	3456859	INDER PAL	BIRD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10051	3456869	BIJENDRA KASANA	BIRD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10052	3463405	DHARMENDRA SINGH	BIRD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10053	1120913	NARENDARI NARAIN	BIRD PAINTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10054	1131962	MAHINDER KUMAR	BIRD PAINTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10055	234320	HARDEEP MAMRATH	BIRMI FLYING ACADAMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL1993PTC052307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10056	234400	PARAMJIT MAMRATH	BIRMI FLYING ACADAMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL1993PTC052307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10057	2945029	SANJAY SWARAJ	BIRSA INTELLIGENCE NETWORK & INFRA TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10058	2945032	MANISH SINGH	BIRSA INTELLIGENCE NETWORK & INFRA TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10059	2732984	KISHORE BISHNOI	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10060	286422	BHOOPENDRA BISHNOI	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10061	286457	ANOOP BISHNOI	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10062	3538517	VIRENDRA UNIYAL	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10063	2291271	DHARMENDRA MOHAN	BISHAMBRI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10064	2830385	BABLI GYAN	BISHAMBRI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10065	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	BISHANSONS JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10066	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	BISHANSONS JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10067	13917	AJAY BISHNOI	BISHNOI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2009PTC187412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10068	585259	AMITA BISHNOI	BISHNOI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2009PTC187412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10069	1138154	AMRENDRA KUMAR	BISHWA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10070	1571393	ANOJ SINGH	BISHWA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10071	1597132	BEENA MURMU	BISHWA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10072	2173165	SATYAM VERMA	BISOGNI (DAILY NEED) RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC179212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10073	2173535	GANESH SHAH	BISOGNI (DAILY NEED) RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC179212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10074	2174444	RAJESH KUMAR	BISOGNI (DAILY NEED) RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC179212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10075	3608847	RAKESH MARWAHA	BI-SON REINFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10076	3608848	HIMANSHU BAJPAI	BI-SON REINFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10077	3608853	ANSHUMAN ATUL	BI-SON REINFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10078	3096579	MAHESH KAMBOJ	BISVAMS NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52396HR2011PTC043819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10079	3096599	INDERJEET SINGH	BISVAMS NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52396HR2011PTC043819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10080	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	BISWA AGRICULTURE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC209910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10081	909211	KHIROD MALICK	BISWA AGRICULTURE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC209910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10082	1074918	MANORANJAN PANIGRAHI	BISWA ENERGY SAVING	U40106DL2007NPL170838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10083	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	BISWA ENERGY SAVING	U40106DL2007NPL170838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10084	909211	KHIROD MALICK	BISWA ENERGY SAVING	U40106DL2007NPL170838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10085	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	BISWA SOCIAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10086	909211	KHIROD MALICK	BISWA SOCIAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10087	3250198	BHAVESH JHA	BIT BASILEIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10088	5244341	ANSHU MALA	BIT BASILEIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10089	5332615	SANJAY GUPTA	BIT EDUTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC240594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10090	5339645	SUSHAMA GAUTAM	BIT EDUTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC240594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10091	108869	FAHAD KHAN	BIT GIFTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10092	2834400	VISHAL GOYAL	BIT GIFTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10093	3393444	ANUP MISRA	BIT GIFTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10094	3448285	ANIL MATHEW	BIT GIFTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10095	5287555	KONDA REDDY	BIT GIFTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10096	2837310	NAVEEN KHATRI	BITA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10097	500573	INDER SINGH	BITA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10098	1475453	PARKASH BATRA	BITEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10099	3633236	MAHENDER MANCHANDA	BITEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10100	3633245	HARSH BATRA	BITEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10101	381311	JAGDISH GOEL	BITS AND BYTS INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC075483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10102	422347	KUMKUM GOEL	BITS AND BYTS INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC075483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10103	1783047	ANIL YADAV	BITS INFOWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10104	1783201	RAJIV YADAV	BITS INFOWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10105	3509805	PARIKSHIT SHARMA	BIZ EXHIBITION & DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10106	3518618	BHAWNA BANSAL	BIZ EXHIBITION & DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10107	2470957	ANIL JOSHI	BIZARRE CLUB AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10108	2576795	DHRUV JOSHI	BIZARRE CLUB AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10109	5214905	SANJAY	BIZARRE CLUB AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10110	3118878	AJIT THAKUR	BIZARRE CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10111	3127162	RAVI THAKUR	BIZARRE CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10112	2471276	SANJEEV MAHAJAN	BIZARRE FINCON AND MARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC186971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10113	2576832	ARCHANA MAHAJAN	BIZARRE FINCON AND MARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC186971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10114	1505561	CHEE KEONG CHUNG	BIZARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007FTC168076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10115	1508914	ENG SENG ANG	BIZARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007FTC168076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10116	2550543	SONG SOON CHIA	BIZARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007FTC168076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10117	3391612	KOK FAI THAM	BIZARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007FTC168076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10118	2345245	DANA GLATZ	BIZENETS TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10119	3364758	SANDRA GLATZ	BIZENETS TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10120	6586420	SANGITA YADAV	BIZESO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10121	7186850	ASHISH KUMAR	BIZESO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10122	1574730	RAKESH BOHRA	BIZEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10123	2789550	PRATEEK CHANDRA	BIZEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10124	2789561	PRIYA CHAUHAN	BIZEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10125	3118998	TRISHUL KOLI	BIZZBUZZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10126	3119006	AMOL GHULE	BIZZBUZZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10127	33560	ARVIND SHARMA	BIZZSOURCE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL2003PTC119264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10128	33624	ALKA SHARMA	BIZZSOURCE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL2003PTC119264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10129	3062848	JASVINDER SINGH	BJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10130	3062852	HARVINDER SINGH	BJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10131	3640966	PRITI KUMARI	BJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10132	5129386	SHASHI PANDEY	BJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10133	1719839	VIVEK ADLAKHA	BJK INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2007PTC168213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10134	1719855	NEERAJ ADLAKHA	BJK INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2007PTC168213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10135	1443137	RAJ SACHDEVA	BJR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1997PTC086237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10136	1485176	PRAVEEN SACHDEVA	BJR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1997PTC086237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10137	1908155	BHUPINDER SINGH	BJS FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC094329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10138	1908159	JATINDER KAUR	BJS FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC094329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10139	3555166	SANJAY SOLANKI	BK LEATHER & FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U19121DL2011PTC221619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10140	3555253	RAKESH SOLANKI	BK LEATHER & FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U19121DL2011PTC221619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10141	3406466	BALKRISHAN BALWANT RAI VERMA	BK NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10142	3406473	KRISHAN KUMAR	BK NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10143	3565685	PRIYA SINGH	BK ONE LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10144	3565709	BIKRAM SINGH	BK ONE LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10145	2785227	BRIJ SHARMA	BK PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10146	2796321	KAUSHAL KUMAR	BK PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10147	3495022	BIJAY SINGH	BK SEEDS AND SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495HR2012PTC044854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10148	5144965	KIRAN SINGH	BK SEEDS AND SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495HR2012PTC044854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10149	10900	BALAKRUSH NA SINGH DEO	BKD FRUITS & VEGETABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC239538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10150	2634310	KALLOLINI DAS	BKD FRUITS & VEGETABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC239538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10151	2143822	BALVINDER SINGH	BKM CREDIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2003PTC119455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10152	2590257	SUCHA MATHARU	BKM CREDIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2003PTC119455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10153	3486832	SANJAY DALAL	BKN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10154	3543244	SATISH RATHEE	BKN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10155	1718833	KUSHALPAL CHAUHAN	BKS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10156	1718872	BEENA CHAUHAN	BKS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10157	2539071	SURESH JAIN	BKS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10158	2377151	SUNIL KUMAR	BKT CONVEYANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10159	2381154	PARDEEP KUMAR	BKT CONVEYANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10160	3594773	AMIT PANDEY	BKV SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10161	3594782	RAVI TIWARI	BKV SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10162	3597531	SANJAY KUMAR	BKV SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10163	2646295	DHIRESH UPADHYAY	BL INFRA BUILDERS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10164	2659700	BANWARI SHARMA	BL INFRA BUILDERS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10165	726432	VEER PAL BHADANA	BL SECURITY AND LABOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10166	726488	LATIKA BHADANA	BL SECURITY AND LABOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10167	1128063	MOHIT SINGHAL	BLA ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2010PTC198195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10168	2756044	PARVEEN AGGARWAL	BLA ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2010PTC198195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10169	729946	BABULAL AGARWAL	BLA ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2010PTC198195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10170	1966151	GIRIMON THANKAPPAN	BLACK & WHITE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10171	646642	KANWAR MAHIPAL	BLACK & WHITE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10172	3418043	IRAM KHAN	BLACK BEAR SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC215292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10173	3418055	ZIAUDDIN KHAN	BLACK BEAR SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC215292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10174	2661575	PRITAM SINGH	BLACK BIRD TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10175	2673496	KIRAN KAUR	BLACK BIRD TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10176	2002200	ARUN YADAV	BLACK BULL MANPOWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10177	2002230	PAHLAD YADAV	BLACK BULL MANPOWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10178	2262810	NARINDER DOGRA	BLACK BULLS FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2009PTC039136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10179	2636084	RAHUL MALHOTRA	BLACK BULLS FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2009PTC039136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10180	1087509	MANOJ AGARWAL	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10181	1096391	KARMA DOLMA	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10182	1099583	RAM PYARI BOSANA	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10183	2061596	MINGMAR SINGH	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10184	2061780	PAWAN AGARWAL	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10185	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	BLACK COBRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10186	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	BLACK COBRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10187	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	BLACK COBRA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10188	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	BLACK COBRA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10189	2211976	SOURABH SHARMA	BLACK GOLD STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2004PTC123993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10190	2212065	VIVEK SHARMA	BLACK GOLD STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2004PTC123993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10191	1757043	RAHUL SHARMA	BLACK PANTHERS FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10192	1757088	SANDEEP KUMAR	BLACK PANTHERS FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10193	1757043	RAHUL SHARMA	BLACK PANTHERS TV NEWS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10194	1953994	SANJANA SHARMA	BLACK PANTHERS TV NEWS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10195	3636103	TANUJ MITTAL	BLACK PEPPER COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10196	5152735	RAHUL GUPTA	BLACK PEPPER COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10197	5153208	VINAY KUMAR	BLACK PEPPER COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10198	5155157	ASHA SHARMA	BLACK PEPPER COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10199	2544816	HARI MALIK	BLACK ROCK TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10200	2544833	RAJESH MALIK	BLACK ROCK TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10201	3552006	SYED ABBAS	BLACK STONE XIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10202	6472207	SHAHNAZ HUSAIN	BLACK STONE XIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10203	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	BLACKBERRY TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC257553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10204	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	BLACKBERRY TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC257553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10205	3085054	SHALINI MOHAN	BLACKMUD SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC206312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10206	3085065	SHAIKENDRA PRADHAN	BLACKMUD SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC206312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10207	2548943	HARRY TSAO	BLACKROCK PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2009PTC039061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10208	2548966	OMER MOHAMMAD LATIF	BLACKROCK PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2009PTC039061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10209	1689995	SANJEEV TULI	BLACKSTONE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10210	1690011	NARINDER TULI	BLACKSTONE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10211	2858735	MITUL TULI	BLACKSTONE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10212	2827393	SHASHI MUDGAL	BLACKWATER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC197205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10213	2827418	HARMEET CHAHAL	BLACKWATER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC197205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10214	2103010	MAHMOOD KHAN	BLAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10215	6594300	HIFZUL HASNAIN	BLAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10216	5227513	GURDEV SINGH	BLAZE INFOMATIKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10217	6790997	SARABJEET SINGH	BLAZE INFOMATIKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10218	48161	RAMAN PURI	BLAZE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10219	48173	VARUN PURI	BLAZE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10220	48662	VIKRAM PURI	BLAZE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10221	1667922	MADHUSUDAN SINGH	BLAZE SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10222	7613088	DEEPAK GUSAIN	BLAZE SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10223	507169	MAMTA AGGARWAL	BLAZEX TRANSPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1998PTC094323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10224	6658	SUNIL AGGARWAL	BLAZEX TRANSPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1998PTC094323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10225	2778561	NAMITA SHAHI	BLAZON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10226	2778563	SAURABH SHAHI	BLAZON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10227	3022842	SUSHEEL VERMA	BLD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC202633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10228	426096	KAMAL VERMA	BLD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC202633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10229	5100380	SANDEEP ARYA	BLENDIA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10230	5176088	KRISHAN SHARMA	BLENDIA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10231	3500163	ANOO LAL	BLENDING WATERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2011PTC228524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10232	3501667	NILLIA LAL	BLENDING WATERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2011PTC228524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10233	3639276	NEERAJ WADHWA	BLESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10234	3639277	SIPORA WADHWA	BLESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10235	3639283	PRAYASH TAMANG	BLESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10236	2622019	JEFFREY AKUMA	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10237	3022098	BASIL OKECHUKWU	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10238	3074115	LUCKY EKHATOR	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10239	3543658	CHUKWUDI ONYEAGBA	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10240	2935825	AMAN GOYAL	BLESSING MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10241	2935837	DINKAR GUPTA	BLESSING MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10242	2935839	DEEPAK JAIN	BLESSING MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10243	3612529	PARKASH KOCHHAR	BLF INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10244	3632203	KAAMAALJEE T SINGH	BLF INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10245	1796599	ABHINAY KUMAR	BLINK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10246	1796605	VINAY KUMAR	BLINK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10247	45293	VINAY MITTAL	BLISS BHOMI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED'	U74899DL2006PTC144731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10248	2346003	SATISH ARORA	BLISS CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10249	5298365	KRISHNA ARORA	BLISS CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10250	1199542	SWADESH JAIN	BLISS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC086063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10251	1199585	RAJ JAIN	BLISS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC086063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10252	3288120	SANDEEP SRIVASTAVA	BLISS INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC213396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10253	3288125	SANJEEV SRIVASTAVA	BLISS INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC213396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10254	1846262	VIVEK KAPUR	BLISS INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR1999PTC034282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10255	2796293	NINA KAPUR	BLISS INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR1999PTC034282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10256	2799204	AZHAR ALI	BLISS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10257	3311837	SANA ALI	BLISS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10258	3211992	BALJINDER GUJRAL	BLISS INGREDIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2000PTC106896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10259	3212195	DHRUV CHOPRA	BLISS INGREDIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2000PTC106896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10260	3240664	AMANPREET KAUR	BLISS INGREDIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2000PTC106896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10261	447279	DEEP CHOPRA	BLISS INGREDIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2000PTC106896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10262	447349	BALWANT GUJRAL	BLISS INGREDIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2000PTC106896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10263	5144521	SUSHMA	BLISS INGREDIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2000PTC106896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10264	1599247	VIJAY CHAWLA	BLISS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10265	2700550	PARGAT SINGH	BLISS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10266	2799204	AZHAR ALI	BLISS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10267	3311837	SANA ALI	BLISS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10268	6930453	SANDEEP KUMAR	BLITZ BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10269	7005239	SATENDRA KUMAR	BLITZ BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10270	5211940	HARI KAWATRA	BLK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC237930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10271	5211973	PREETAM KUMAR	BLK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC237930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10272	3567671	DILBAG DALAL	BLM HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC223427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10273	3590877	RAMESH MITTAL	BLM HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC223427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10274	1747420	BIJENDER SHARMA	BLOOM FIELD PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10275	1747598	VARSHA SHARMA	BLOOM FIELD PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10276	2299858	ASHISH GUPTA	BLOOM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65921DL1993PLC056045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10277	7506329	RAVI KUMAR	BLOOM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65921DL1993PLC056045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10278	7810916	FOOLCHAND JAISWAL	BLOOM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65921DL1993PLC056045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10279	2610419	BIJENDER SINGH	BLOOM INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10280	3488068	AMIT CHAHAL	BLOOM INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10281	2860776	SANTOSH RAI	BLOOM PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC214940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10282	3432299	RAJESH RAI	BLOOM PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC214940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10283	3432340	VIRENDRA RAI	BLOOM PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC214940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10284	3583995	KARNI SINGH	BLOOM PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC214940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10285	2927976	JILE SINGH	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10286	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10287	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTA V	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10288	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10289	1175302	ANIL KAUSHIK	BLOOM TV PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC192774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10290	2515374	DEVYANI ASHRA	BLOOM TV PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC192774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10291	1052266	POONAM TYAGI	BLOOMING DIAGNOSTICS AND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC132313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10292	1535392	MAHESH TYAGI	BLOOMING DIAGNOSTICS AND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC132313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10293	3147411	RAM NIWAS	BLOOMING FLORA LANDSCAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10294	3147427	RAKESH SAINI	BLOOMING FLORA LANDSCAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10295	2061691	SANGITA GUPTA	BLOOMING INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10296	2067634	ARCHANA JAIN	BLOOMING INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10297	728269	SARYU YADAV	BLOOMING INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10298	1229954	ASEEM GUPTA	BLOOMINGTON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10299	1303246	SURINDER SINGH	BLOOMINGTON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10300	3419368	NIKUNJ ANAND	BLOOMSEEDGE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10301	3419390	JASMEET BAWA	BLOOMSEEDGE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10302	2504523	MANJIT SINGH	BLOSSOM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10303	2735914	RAJINDER SINGH	BLOSSOM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10304	3089672	MANDEEP SINGH	BLOSSOM GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2011PTC217804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10305	5228778	JOGINDER SINGH	BLOSSOM GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2011PTC217804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10306	3579140	ASHOK KUMAR	BLOSSOM HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10307	5158394	RANVEER KUMAR	BLOSSOM HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10308	2144021	ROHAN SHARMA	BLOSSOM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2008PTC038254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10309	2148394	ANUP SHARMA	BLOSSOM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2008PTC038254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10310	2204451	MEERA SHARMA	BLOSSOM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2008PTC038254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10311	2625866	JOGINDER GUPTA	BLOSSOM PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10312	6550200	RAJU MALIK	BLOSSOM PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10313	6564834	TARUN	BLOSSOM PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10314	6745591	VIKAS	BLOSSOM PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10315	1828090	AMIT DEWAN	BLOSSOM TECHNOLOGY PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10316	6578487	GAJAL UPVEJA	BLOSSOM TECHNOLOGY PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10317	2504675	ZEESHAN ALI	BLOSSOM WELL TRAINING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10318	2728353	SAHIL SAHORE	BLOSSOM WELL TRAINING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10319	3333943	SRIKANTA ROU	BLOSSOMLIFE MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10320	3334360	SHYAM NAGAR	BLOSSOMLIFE MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10321	1592022	SUMAN SHARMA	BLOSSOMS AROMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2006PTC148704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10322	1592071	NITIN SHARMA	BLOSSOMS AROMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2006PTC148704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10323	2987835	ROHTAS JAIN	BLRR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2010PTC202163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10324	2987848	SUDERSHAN JAIN	BLRR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2010PTC202163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10325	5183844	DEVENDRA KUMAR	BLS REALITY INFRA INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2012PLC235902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10326	5185406	RAM BHARATI	BLS REALITY INFRA INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2012PLC235902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10327	982497	DHARMENDER KUMAR	BLS REALITY INFRA INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2012PLC235902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10328	1384293	LAXMINDER BAKSHI	BLU SPIRITS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10329	2952862	SWARN CHHIBBER	BLU SPIRITS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10330	3572706	NIKITA MOHANTY	BLUAPPS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10331	3573696	RUPAM RANJAN	BLUAPPS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10332	312932	PAWAN MANTRI	BLUE AGRO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2007PTC037084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10333	357442	PRITAM MANTRI	BLUE AGRO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2007PTC037084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10334	357466	RAMBILAS MANTRI	BLUE AGRO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2007PTC037084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10335	305567	SONIA MOHINDRA	BLUE APPLE IMAGE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10336	3097004	MEHAK CHOWDHARY	BLUE APPLE IMAGE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10337	1438947	SUNNY PURI	BLUE BALLS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10338	3155049	SUMESH SHARMA	BLUE BALLS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10339	1710667	MUNENDRA SEXENA	BLUE BELL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10340	2677774	JAGMOHAN RAM	BLUE BELL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10341	2674446	SHRI JAIN	BLUE BELL SECURITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10342	39615	RAJESH JAIN	BLUE BELL SECURITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10343	5195984	TILAK THAKUR	BLUE BIRD SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10344	5196241	GEETA DEVI	BLUE BIRD SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10345	3452102	RAJ KUMAR	BLUE BULLS ONLINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10346	3452111	PAWAN KUMAR	BLUE BULLS ONLINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10347	2949226	SAMBIT SENDH	BLUE CARE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10348	3411047	SANJAYA BISWAL	BLUE CARE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10349	1227430	JOSHY CHACKO	BLUE CHIP INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC177902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10350	3584280	SURESH NAIR	BLUE CHIP INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC177902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10351	5151309	FAZIL IQBAL	BLUE CHIP INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC177902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10352	421526	ASHOK MITTAL	BLUE DOT MARKETING & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60221DL2007PTC159031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10353	432990	UMA MITTAL	BLUE DOT MARKETING & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60221DL2007PTC159031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10354	962299	SUVIDH MITTAL	BLUE DOT MARKETING & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60221DL2007PTC159031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10355	2405398	KAMNA AHLUWALIA	BLUE ELEPHANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC088418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10356	79769	PRITPAL PAUL	BLUE ELEPHANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC088418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10357	2440232	NILAM MANTRI	BLUE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2007PTC157288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10358	357442	PRITAM MANTRI	BLUE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2007PTC157288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10359	357466	RAMBILAS MANTRI	BLUE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2007PTC157288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10360	5276720	SANDHYA MANTRI	BLUE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2007PTC157288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10361	7393416	YOGESH KUMAR	BLUE EYES HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10362	7398832	SONU SAUDA	BLUE EYES HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10363	1060417	JAI SHARMA	BLUE FACT VERIFICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2004PTC128418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10364	1060512	SANDEEP SHARMA	BLUE FACT VERIFICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2004PTC128418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10365	2815026	MANISH VERMA	BLUE FOUNTAIN MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10366	2815204	GABRIEL SHAOOLIAN	BLUE FOUNTAIN MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10367	2553307	VIRENDER KUMAR	BLUE HEAVEN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10368	3076609	OM ARORA	BLUE HEAVEN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10369	1355342	SANJIV KUMAR	BLUE HEAVEN TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC165020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10370	1355371	ANIL KUMAR	BLUE HEAVEN TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC165020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10371	2182848	MANISH PARASHER	BLUE HEAVEN TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC165020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10372	5294758	MAHESHWAR WALIA	BLUE HEAVENS MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502HR2012PTC046266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10373	5294764	SANDEEP KUMAR	BLUE HEAVENS MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502HR2012PTC046266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10374	117595	NEERJA GHURA	BLUE HORIZON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10375	24075	GURDIP SINGH	BLUE HORIZON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10376	501751	NAVNEET ANAND	BLUE HORIZON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10377	1493803	AMITAV MISRA	BLUE HOSPITALITY AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2010PTC211136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10378	1687254	ANSUMAN MISHRA	BLUE HOSPITALITY AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2010PTC211136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10379	1687280	MOUSUMI MISHRA	BLUE HOSPITALITY AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2010PTC211136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10380	5219289	PURUSHOTTAM SONI	BLUE IMPERIAL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC233811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10381	5219620	DINESH MISHRA	BLUE IMPERIAL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC233811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10382	1689433	SAMAR CHOBE	BLUE IMPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2007PTC159956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10383	1689452	POONAM CHOBE	BLUE IMPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2007PTC159956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10384	2043464	HIMANSHU TRIPATHI	BLUE INK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10385	2043963	ASHUTOSH AGRAWAL	BLUE INK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10386	1809853	ANAND SATHE	BLUE JAY TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC169712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10387	2075125	ARVIND NAGAR	BLUE JAY TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC169712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10388	2405792	JITIN TULI	BLUE LEAF ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10389	2405824	SHYAMA TULI	BLUE LEAF ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10390	3403858	MAHENDER OM	BLUE LINES SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10391	3403885	SUNITA LAKHMI	BLUE LINES SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10392	1868043	KUNGA NYIMA	BLUE LOTUS AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10393	2198757	SONAM TOBGAY	BLUE LOTUS AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10394	5281416	ANKUR WADHWHA	BLUE MAGIC HOLIDAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2012PTC237185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10395	5281418	JEETENDRA SINGH	BLUE MAGIC HOLIDAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2012PTC237185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10396	3543801	VINOD AHLAWAT	BLUE MOON HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10397	3543810	VIJAYA AHLAWAT	BLUE MOON HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10398	5292974	CHRISTOPHE ROQUAIS	BLUE OAK ATELIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2012PTC237696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10399	5292979	RANU SINHA	BLUE OAK ATELIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2012PTC237696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10400	2657062	VANI ANAND	BLUE OCEAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2011PTC224199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10401	3576332	PRAYAS SRIVASTAVA	BLUE OCEAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2011PTC224199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10402	228092	KUN LEE	BLUE OCEAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10403	5276555	MOHAMME D KHAN	BLUE OCEAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10404	1727118	RAJESH KUMAR	BLUE ORANZE APPARELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10405	2015593	SANJAY VOHRA	BLUE ORANZE APPARELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10406	2777819	PRANAV SETHI	BLUE ORCHID EDUCATIONAL AIDS PRIVATELIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC224678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10407	3090373	MONIKA SETHI	BLUE ORCHID EDUCATIONAL AIDS PRIVATELIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC224678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10408	5137119	SATISH KUMAR	BLUE ORCHID INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10409	5142452	SANJAY KUMAR	BLUE ORCHID INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10410	1780152	SANDEEP SONI	BLUE PLANET KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10411	84120	SHARAD KABRA	BLUE PLANET KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10412	3365905	RATI RAM	BLUE PLANET REALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC041995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10413	3532869	UMESH KUMAR	BLUE PLANET REALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC041995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10414	357442	PRITAM MANTRI	BLUE PRECISION LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10415	357466	RAMBILAS MANTRI	BLUE PRECISION LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10416	6536456	RAJENDRA SONI	BLUE PRECISION LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10417	357442	PRITAM MANTRI	BLUE PRIME ALUMINIUM LIMITED	U27100HR2009PLC039581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10418	357466	RAMBILAS MANTRI	BLUE PRIME ALUMINIUM LIMITED	U27100HR2009PLC039581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10419	5276720	SANDHYA MANTRI	BLUE PRIME ALUMINIUM LIMITED	U27100HR2009PLC039581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10420	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	BLUE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10421	3520940	SHAHNAWA Z ALI	BLUE RAY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10422	5203182	MOHAMMA D RAHMAN	BLUE RAY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10423	2644605	PARMINDER SINGH	BLUE ROCK BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2009PTC039172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10424	2644640	PREM LATA	BLUE ROCK BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2009PTC039172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10425	1289859	AVTAR SINGH	BLUE ROSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1992PTC049539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10426	1299527	GURBACHAN SINGH	BLUE ROSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1992PTC049539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10427	6765113	MOHD SHAHNAWA Z	BLUE ROSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1992PTC049539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10428	3292076	JASJEET MARWAH	BLUE SAPPHIRE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10429	5257099	BHULE SINGH	BLUE SAPPHIRE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10430	1166008	SALIL GOEL	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10431	1353873	ASHOK GOEL	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10432	1417486	BIKRAM UPADHYAY	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10433	3189732	PREETI BALA	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10434	1997189	PANKAJ TYAGI	BLUE SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10435	2295960	ANIL KUMAR	BLUE SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10436	3263412	HEMANT MOHANTY	BLUE SAPPHIRE DIGITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10437	3315225	RABI MOHANTY	BLUE SAPPHIRE DIGITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10438	2930487	DEEPAK JAIN	BLUE SAPPHIRE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10439	2930663	ANKIT JAIN	BLUE SAPPHIRE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10440	5119850	RAM SINGH	BLUE SAPPHIRE MEDI AID SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC231187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10441	5155552	RAJESH KUMAR	BLUE SAPPHIRE MEDI AID SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC231187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10442	3415914	ASHISH KUMAR	BLUE SEA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80222DL2011PTC221855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10443	3420694	PRIYANKA SINGH	BLUE SEA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80222DL2011PTC221855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10444	3071697	RAMA SHANKAR	BLUE SEAS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10445	3071740	CHETAN PRAKASH	BLUE SEAS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10446	1015062	AMIT VAISH	BLUE SKY ADVERTISING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10447	2861548	JACQUELINE CHINHAUCHING	BLUE SKY ADVERTISING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10448	1326218	ISHWAR SINGH	BLUE SKY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10449	1986277	MITHLESH RAM	BLUE SKY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10450	2265973	SANTOSH KUMAR	BLUE SKY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10451	2266131	SUJEET KARN	BLUE SKY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10452	2783336	RAVI KUMAR	BLUE SKY NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2010PTC198952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10453	2783361	UMESH SINGH	BLUE SKY NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2010PTC198952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10454	2783370	RAVI KISHORE	BLUE SKY NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2010PTC198952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10455	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	BLUE SOFT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10456	1949192	VISHNU BHARDWAJ	BLUE SOFT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10457	1282851	RAJENDRA MAHENDRU	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10458	1282906	KAMAKSHI MAHENDRU	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10459	1355621	MONIKA MAHENDRU	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10460	2292768	GAYATRI DARAD	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10461	3367200	OM PRAKASH	BLUE STAR AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10462	3367217	SAHIL KUMAR	BLUE STAR AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10463	2249268	RAMASWAMY SELVA GANAPATHI	BLUE STEEL INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC193940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10464	2261159	LEELA SELVAGANA PATHY	BLUE STEEL INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC193940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10465	3305879	VIKAS TYAGI	BLUE STONE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC208575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10466	5308641	SANJAY KUMAR	BLUE STONE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC208575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10467	2039683	RAVINDER SINGH	BLUE STONE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10468	2039703	GAURAV KUMAR	BLUE STONE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10469	2455802	VIKAS MAHAJAN	BLUE VALLEY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10470	2460722	AJU SINDOLLI	BLUE VALLEY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10471	2742566	SAMY GANESHEN	BLUE VALLEY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10472	1745090	GULAB TANWAR	BLUE WATERS MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10473	1812436	ANIRUDH TANWAR	BLUE WATERS MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10474	1660394	SANJAY NAIETHANI	BLUE WHALE TRADING AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC047873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10475	2502707	SHYAM LAL	BLUE WHALE TRADING AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC047873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10476	1929749	RENU GUPTA	BLUE WORLD INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10477	1970010	ANITA GUPTA	BLUE WORLD INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10478	227466	NEETA SARDA	BLUE YARD COAL MINING LIMITED	U24111DL2000PLC108627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10479	310188	PREETI SARDA	BLUE YARD COAL MINING LIMITED	U24111DL2000PLC108627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10480	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	BLUE YARD COAL MINING LIMITED	U24111DL2000PLC108627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10481	3553096	LEENA SINGH	BLUEBELL PETCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10482	3642126	AJAY SINGH	BLUEBELL PETCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10483	2344226	SAVITRI DEVI	BLUEBELL RECREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10484	2832529	KAMLESH DEVI	BLUEBELL RECREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10485	529992	RAVI PRAKASH	BLUEBELL RECREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10486	1510048	BABITA RAMAVTARA GARWAL	BLUEBELLS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10487	285011	SANJAY AGGARWAL	BLUEBELLS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10488	2662473	PAWAN KUMAR	BLUEBERRY MARKNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC041254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10489	3196772	RAVINDER KUMAR	BLUEBERRY MARKNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC041254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10490	3503207	NITIN CHAUHAN	BLUEBERRY MARKNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC041254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10491	5123780	RAMA NAND	BLUEBIRD BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC241346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10492	6444300	MUKESH KUMAR	BLUEBIRD BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC241346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10493	1272633	BRJ MAHAJAN	BLUEBIRD SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10494	66997	SANJEEV MAHAJAN	BLUEBIRD SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10495	2776835	VISHAL KUMAR	BLUECHIP INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10496	3577865	MANISH SHARMA	BLUECHIP INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10497	2956245	KAILASH TEKWANI	BLUEFAST COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10498	2956722	SHANKER TEKWANI	BLUEFAST COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10499	5332998	MAHESH PUROHIT	BLUEGRASS TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10500	5333019	PAWAN HARSH	BLUEGRASS TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10501	2490419	KARAN CHAWLA	BLUEGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC189092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10502	2490848	VIVEK SHARMA	BLUEGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC189092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10503	3539480	SHRIKANT VIJAY	BLUEHEART NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10504	5125818	VIJAY SINGH	BLUEHEART NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10505	5139503	SUPARAS JAIN	BLUEHEART NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10506	5139509	JITENDER	BLUEHEART NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10507	5139512	YUDHVIR GUPTA	BLUEHEART NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10508	2158615	NANDAN MEHTA	BLUEICE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10509	2158634	GEETANJALI MEHTA	BLUEICE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10510	1929193	HARSHEEM BEHL	BLUE-INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10511	2208662	VICTOR VAN DALEN	BLUE-INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10512	3320615	SANDEEP MALIK	BLUELINE POWER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC211669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10513	3320616	EKTA MALIK	BLUELINE POWER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC211669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10514	2920380	MUKUL SINHA	BLUEMA EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10515	2920415	NEELIMA SINHA	BLUEMA EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10516	2920380	MUKUL SINHA	BLUEMA ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10517	2920415	NEELIMA SINHA	BLUEMA ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10518	3229057	ASHOK KUMAR	BLUEMANGO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10519	3468666	JITENDER KUMAR	BLUEMANGO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10520	3303582	SUBHASH KAPOOR	BLUEORION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10521	3303604	MEETA YADAV	BLUEORION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10522	2667725	BIJENDRA SINGH	BLUEORION TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC240972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10523	3567159	SHOBHA SINGH	BLUEORION TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC240972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10524	5175481	PETER PUDAITE	BLUERABBITFACTORY RESEARCH & ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10525	5175487	AMALIA DELANCEY	BLUERABBITFACTORY RESEARCH & ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10526	2125706	RAJEEV GULATI	BLUERAY TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10527	91709	GULSHAN DUA	BLUERAY TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10528	3053734	RAKESH KUMAR	BLUESTAR FINCAP CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10529	3053739	SANJAY KUMAR	BLUESTAR FINCAP CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10530	7114528	HARSH KUMAR	BLUESTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10531	7629200	MANOJ GUPTA	BLUESTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10532	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	BLUESTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC144098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10533	2121092	SHANTA TALWAR	BLUESTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC144098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10534	5323006	DEEPANSHU TALWAR	BLUESTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC144098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10535	3029001	CHANDAN GUPTA	BLUETECH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10536	6811220	ROHIT MEHATA	BLUETECH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10537	3031591	RANJEET RANDHAWA	BLUETECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10538	371607	JASWINDER RANDHAWA	BLUETECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10539	2231273	TEJINDER SINGH	BLUETEL TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10540	2296163	DEEPAK SHARMA	BLUETEL TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10541	1902098	RAJ ARORA	BLUEWATER TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10542	3027865	RAJ SETH	BLUEWATER TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10543	3388928	NARENDRA SINGH	BLUEWISH MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10544	3388941	ROHIT TUTEJA	BLUEWISH MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10545	2722803	BIJENDER CHAUHAN	BM FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10546	2722805	MANEESH AGGARWAL	BM FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10547	3126504	RAKESH KUMAR	BM OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10548	5267400	POOJA UTREJA	BM OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10549	7118445	NIKHIL	BMC AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01404DL2011PTC227971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10550	7179318	LOKESH BANSAL	BMC AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01404DL2011PTC227971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10551	5124268	BRIJ GUPTA	BMG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC228083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10552	5124271	NAV DEEP GUPTA	BMG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC228083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10553	5124274	SNEH GUPTA	BMG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC228083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10554	2887473	SAGAR NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10555	2887487	SAHIL NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10556	2887509	SAROJINI NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10557	2887749	DHARAMVIR NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10558	2961232	MANISH SRIVASTAVA	BMP INFRA TECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10559	2961234	PREETI SRIVASTAVA	BMP INFRA TECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10560	7202332	INDU NANDA	BMP METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC103230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10561	94632	ARUN NANDA	BMP METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC103230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10562	557477	SANJAY KUMAR	BMR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24117DL1999PTC099883	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10563	557571	RAKESH KUMAR	BMR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24117DL1999PTC099883	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10564	1362203	BALWINDER KAUR	BMS EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2005PLC139638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10565	1517558	SOMNATH SEHDEV	BMS EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2005PLC139638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10566	351881	SANJAY MALHOTRA	BMS SHIPPING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC151622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10567	351886	MANOJ RAWAT	BMS SHIPPING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC151622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10568	5127853	FAISAL AZIZ	BMSYS-INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012FTC046770	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10569	5128456	VIPUL GOSAIN	BMSYS-INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012FTC046770	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10570	2677945	MOHD NAVED	BMW FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10571	2677959	MOHD SAMEER	BMW FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10572	1872722	RAM SHARMA	BNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10573	1872742	ASHA SHARMA	BNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10574	1872774	BRIJENDER SHARMA	BNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10575	2049383	BHOOP SINGH	BNB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10576	2969331	RAM SINGH	BNB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10577	7232900	PRABHAS ROUTH	BND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10578	7232906	MAHENDRA PRAJAPATI	BND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10579	157476	DEVENDER GUPTA	BNF LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2011PTC044340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10580	1625562	VIVEK KUMAR	BNF LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2011PTC044340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10581	2847600	SANDEEP SONDH	BNG PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10582	3532146	SACHIN DAMOR	BNG PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10583	2718085	SUDHIR SRIVASTAV	BNK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10584	3430917	MANISH RAI	BNK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10585	2552683	RAHUL KHANNA	BNK LANDSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC190176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10586	2552819	PANKAJ BHATIA	BNK LANDSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC190176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10587	2806034	NEETU SINGH	BNP BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC195656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10588	3287271	RAJESH CHHABRA	BNP BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC195656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10589	2253498	RAM SINGH	BNP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10590	6799345	INDER PAL	BNP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10591	2652615	PAWAN MAHESH	BNW INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10592	3555333	AKASH YADAV	BNW INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10593	5238955	PRITESH CHOTHANI	BOARDROOM CHEFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10594	5239053	RACHNA SRIVASTAVA	BOARDROOM CHEFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10595	1797816	SANJAY LAUL	BOB & KRIS BUSINESSVENTURE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC196509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10596	2564758	TEJAL LAUL	BOB & KRIS BUSINESSVENTURE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC196509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10597	7592615	SUNEETHA QURESHI	BOB & KRIS BUSINESSVENTURE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC196509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10598	219105	BO BBY	BOBBY CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10599	1878826	SONAM TOPGYAL	BODGYALO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2008PTC172234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10600	1878849	CHOEZOM TOPYAL	BODGYALO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2008PTC172234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10601	3440242	VARSHA SAINI	BODHISATVAS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92400HR2011PTC042338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10602	3440255	MANUJ SAINI	BODHISATVAS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92400HR2011PTC042338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10603	1410235	ANANT KUMAR	BODY CHARGE MANTRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10604	1410321	SUNIL SAINI	BODY CHARGE MANTRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10605	298032	RAJENDRA NARANG	BODYLINE HEALTH ANDBEAUTY EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10606	298081	RITA NARANG	BODYLINE HEALTH ANDBEAUTY EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10607	240397	RAM SURI	BODYLINE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U36997DL1997PTC087145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10608	332335	KAPIL KUMAR	BODYLINE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U36997DL1997PTC087145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10609	5208800	PARAMJEET PUNDIR	BODYLINE SLIMMING AND BEAUTY CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10610	6391013	BRIJ TRIPATHI	BODYLINE SLIMMING AND BEAUTY CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10611	2208139	DEEPAK RUCHANDAN I	BOFFIN NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10612	2208156	HIREN RUCHANDAN I	BOFFIN NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10613	3081030	KUNDAN SHASANKAR	BOGATI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10614	3081046	ASHOK KUMAR	BOGATI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10615	2854063	ANUJ KUMAR	BOHME & WEIHS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011FTC222000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10616	3373556	JOACHIM WENDEL	BOHME & WEIHS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011FTC222000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10617	2213884	NITIN OBAROI	BOK AGRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U01210HR2008PTC038148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10618	2213925	KAPIL KHURANA	BOK AGRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U01210HR2008PTC038148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10619	2213949	DINESH BHARGAVA	BOK AGRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U01210HR2008PTC038148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10620	2527768	SUSHIL KUMAR	BOLD POWER SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10621	2536844	VUJAY SINGH	BOLD POWER SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10622	232284	SARWAN ANAND	BOLDLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1987PTC027393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10623	3278054	RAJ MATHUR	BOLDLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1987PTC027393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10624	3532225	RASHMI RASTOGI	BOLLYWOOD EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U66020DL2000PTC103619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10625	3546251	SUNIL RASTOGI	BOLLYWOOD EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U66020DL2000PTC103619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10626	1045382	VIVEK KUMAR	BOLLYWOOD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PTC170173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10627	1811420	NEELAM TARA	BOLLYWOOD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PTC170173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10628	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	BOLTON ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10629	750065	MONA MONGA	BOLTON ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10630	1195247	SAT KAUSHAL	BOLTON AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL1999PTC099461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10631	866265	BHISHAM PATHAK	BOLTON AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL1999PTC099461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10632	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	BOLTON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC004986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10633	750065	MONA MONGA	BOLTON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC004986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10634	5164808	VIMAL JAIN	BOLTONMEWS HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10635	5202110	BIKASH NAYAK	BOLTONMEWS HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10636	3454308	RAJEEV SHARMA	BOMBAY BULLS INVESTMENT CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10637	3454309	SANJEEV SHARMA	BOMBAY BULLS INVESTMENT CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10638	3265784	TARUN BHARDWAJ	BON SANTE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC210815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10639	3265788	PRIYANKA BHARDWAJ	BON SANTE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC210815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10640	3266752	SANYAM KUMAR	BON SANTE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC210815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10641	5112046	ASHISH OJHA	BON VOYAGE MEDIA & ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10642	5115182	VIVEK SHRIVASTAV A	BON VOYAGE MEDIA & ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10643	335694	SUSHIEL KAUL	BON VOYAGE VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10644	335999	VANDNA TANEJA	BON VOYAGE VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10645	3450609	KAVITA TOMAR	BONA FIDE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC216573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10646	3450622	VINOD JINDHAD	BONA FIDE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC216573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10647	1614908	SURINDER BAJAJ	BONAMI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10648	287063	HARMEET KAUR	BONAMI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10649	3620772	PRABHA ARORA	BONDING EXEMPLARY SOLUTIONS AND TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10650	3620783	RITU ARORA	BONDING EXEMPLARY SOLUTIONS AND TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10651	1762899	VISHAL GAHRANA	BONO TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10652	1763067	NAVEEN SHARMA	BONO TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10653	2034556	SANDEEP NARANG	BONSANTE RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10654	2034603	KAMAL NARANG	BONSANTE RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10655	2771055	DHANARAJU BONTHU	BONTHU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC196271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10656	2784786	RAJESH BONTHU	BONTHU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC196271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10657	2784801	JOSEPH BONTHU	BONTHU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC196271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10658	851080	VED SHARMA	BONYF DENCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85199DL2003PTC118389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10659	851269	LALIT KUMAR	BONYF DENCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85199DL2003PTC118389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10660	6861556	SANJEEV KUMAR	BONZAI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10661	6861573	SURESH KUMAR	BONZAI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10662	6970109	SUMIT JALAN	BONZAI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10663	6970132	JAY AGARWAL	BONZAI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10664	1868673	PUSHP RATAN	BOOK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC176322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10665	2381648	NEELAM RATAN	BOOK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC176322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10666	3579538	MUKESH MEHRA	BOOK MY FLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10667	3598935	RAJENDAR	BOOK MY FLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10668	3608519	NEETU KAPOOR	BOOK MY FLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10669	1452483	UPASANA YADAV	BOOKLAND PUBLISHERSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC206523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10670	1980077	VINOD YADAV	BOOKLAND PUBLISHERSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC206523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10671	5143788	GANESH TRIPATHI	BOOKMYTREK.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10672	5143793	RAM TRIPATHI	BOOKMYTREK.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10673	3113350	VINAY KUMAR	BOOKMYTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC220665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10674	6425481	MADAN VIRLEY	BOOKMYTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC220665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10675	40457	KEITH ROWE	BOOM H.R. CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10676	70490	DEEPAK GUPTA	BOOM H.R. CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10677	1950276	RAKESH SINGH	BOOM TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC154107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10678	3534465	RADHIKA SINGH	BOOM TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC154107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10679	2407690	RAVINDRA KUMAR	BOON EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10680	940413	ANURAG KUSHWAHA	BOON EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10681	1518392	SUDHIR PUNIA	BOON PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10682	1518546	TAPASH BARUA	BOON PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10683	1946129	PARVEEN KUMARI	BOON PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10684	5209744	NEHA CHAUDHARY	BOON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10685	5236164	SAVITA MALIK	BOON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10686	2885156	BINDU BOORA	BOORA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10687	2885161	LUXMI NARAIN	BOORA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10688	2109253	ANUJ JHANB	BOOST SHEET METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC166243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10689	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	BOOST SHEET METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC166243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10690	860418	SHELL JHANB	BOOST SHEET METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC166243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10691	6863043	PUSHPENDER	BOOST SHOE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC172049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10692	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	BOOST SHOE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC172049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10693	5187969	NEERAJ KUMAR	BOOTSTRAPPERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC231630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10694	5187976	NIDHI NARULA	BOOTSTRAPPERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC231630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10695	1244888	NITAN KHANNA	BOSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10696	1525914	HARINDER BIR LAMBA	BOSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10697	2187240	ABHISEK KHANNA	BOSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10698	1908235	LALIT GUPTA	BOSCO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10699	1908259	MALUCK JAIN	BOSCO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10700	3008564	HYEONJEON G KIM	BOSEONG BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U36990DL2010PTC209416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10701	6601386	SOBINDRA	BOSEONG BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U36990DL2010PTC209416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10702	2456616	NEENA GUPTA	BOSS ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52312DL2009PTC187747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10703	7604412	AKHILESH GUPTA	BOSS ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52312DL2009PTC187747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10704	1122630	PRADEEP GUPTA	BOSS PERFUMERY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24249DL2003PTC122989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10705	442116	BINDU GUPTA	BOSS PERFUMERY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24249DL2003PTC122989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10706	1320165	BHUVESH PASRICHA	BOSS RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10707	1910014	SUNNY THOMAS	BOSS RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10708	3644839	ROHIT PAHUJA	BOSTON BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC235121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10709	3644846	SNEH PAHUJA	BOSTON BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC235121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10710	1079762	USHA RANA	BOSTON RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10711	53161	MADHU SINGH	BOSTON RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10712	2688596	HARISH KUMAR	BOTTOMLINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC193055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10713	2698619	MAN MOHAN	BOTTOMLINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC193055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10714	439972	GEOFFREY BOURNE	BOULES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10715	440008	YOGESH BHATT	BOULES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10716	2217683	HONEY KATYAL	BOULEVARD INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10717	2217737	SUNNY KATYAL	BOULEVARD INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10718	3613693	MANJEET RAJPUT	BOUNCE EVENTS & SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2012PTC235225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10719	5256093	VISHAL RAZDAN	BOUNCE EVENTS & SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2012PTC235225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10720	1469210	GAURAV RANA	BOUNTY ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC083872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10721	1469231	BASIK RANA	BOUNTY ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC083872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10722	1469253	SATINDER RANA	BOUNTY ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC083872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10723	5314628	KARUNA KOHLI	BOUQUET DE VIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10724	5314631	SHASHI KOHLI	BOUQUET DE VIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10725	1737795	ANOOP KUMAR	BOUTANIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45101DL2006PTC148745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10726	983372	SRINIWAS SHARMA	BOUTANIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45101DL2006PTC148745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10727	1611261	SUNNY ISRANI	BOUTIQUE DURABLE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC197949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10728	6772230	MANISHA ISRANI	BOUTIQUE DURABLE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC197949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10729	2252254	GAURAV CHAWLA	BOUTIQUE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10730	2800549	RITA CHAWLA	BOUTIQUE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10731	2719608	CHRISTOPHER ELWES	BOWRINGS FINE ART AUCTIONEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2001PTC110436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10732	2766234	PATRICK BOWRING	BOWRINGS FINE ART AUCTIONEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2001PTC110436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10733	2239380	RAJACHAND TRIPATHI	BOYDEN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2007PTC170654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10734	2955504	PRANAV TRIPATHI	BOYDEN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2007PTC170654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10735	2221461	AJEET GUSAIN	BP FIFTY SIX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10736	2221559	BENOIT PONS	BP FIFTY SIX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10737	3051764	VINOD SHARAWAT	BP STEELORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U13200HR2010PTC041687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10738	54238	GUNJAN DATTA	BP STEELORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U13200HR2010PTC041687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10739	2425652	HARSIMRAN BHANDARI	BP TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10740	2425685	NISHA SINGLA	BP TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10741	2425776	KANCHANA SEETHA RAMAN	BP TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10742	610009	BACHH LOHIA	BPB BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10743	773394	BHARAT PURI	BPB BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10744	6445052	JAI PRAKASH	BPB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10745	6445054	VIJAY PRAKASH	BPB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10746	3378937	DAVID AMIR	BPC BIO CLEAN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10747	3396728	AMIR KLEINSTERN	BPC BIO CLEAN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10748	2390567	RABINDRA PRASAD	BPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10749	2390569	ASHOK SHARMA	BPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10750	1017298	KAUSHALYA BAVEJA	BPDL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1998PTC092945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10751	1686339	UMESH BAVEJA	BPDL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1998PTC092945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10752	2864859	JITENDER KUMAR	BPG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10753	2864869	SANJU DEVI	BPG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10754	2449516	BRIJESH SHARMA	BPLD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10755	2449521	PREETI SHARMA	BPLD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10756	3281566	KAVISHA MUNJAL	BPM FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC042012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10757	5245476	SAMDARSHI THAKRAN	BPM FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC042012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10758	2312543	BHOOPENDE R CHAUDHERY	BPM MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10759	2331423	PRABHASH MITTAL	BPM MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10760	1146348	SANJEEV CHOUDHARY	BPN INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC146643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10761	1146486	RANJU CHOUDHARY	BPN INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC146643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10762	1303924	MOHD JAMAL	BPS SYNAPSE INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC161442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10763	26158	MANEESH BAWA	BPS SYNAPSE INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC161442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10764	485304	SAVMIT GROVER	BPS SYNAPSE INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC161442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10765	1065465	SUSHEELA GUPTA	BPSON INDIA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1999PTC100590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10766	657082	BHIM GUPTA	BPSON INDIA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1999PTC100590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10767	1065465	SUSHEELA GUPTA	BPSON INDIA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10768	657082	BHIM GUPTA	BPSON INDIA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10769	3310473	SANJAY RAI	BPSR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10770	3310607	PANKAJ MISHRA	BPSR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10771	1630631	DEO RAI	BR & BREWTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2007PTC167283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10772	1652060	BAJU ROY	BR & BREWTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2007PTC167283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10773	5109734	BIJENDER SINGH	BR BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10774	5110162	RAJIV YADAV	BR BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10775	2609460	RENUU KHATTER	BR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10776	3369281	SATYA DEVI	BR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10777	2312955	ASHOKKUMAR SHARMA	BR INFOTECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10778	2483494	SANJEEV KUMAR	BR INFOTECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10779	2488961	BAIJ SHAW	BR RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10780	2488993	RACHNA SHAW	BR RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10781	2642831	ROHAN JAISWAL	BR RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10782	5210072	AMIT KUMAR	BR TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC233059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10783	5210083	JAGDISH	BR TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC233059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10784	1333598	ASHAR WAJEIDA	BRACE AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC226307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10785	3639060	ASTHA	BRACE AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC226307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10786	1368398	BELU JAIN	BRAHAM ASHTRA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10787	1368435	VIJAY JAIN	BRAHAM ASHTRA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10788	1260831	PUSHPA AGARWAL	BRAHM EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U34300DL1985PLC020064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10789	1260839	BRAHAM AGARWAL	BRAHM EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U34300DL1985PLC020064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10790	1322571	VIJAY MALHOTRA	BRAHM EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U34300DL1985PLC020064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10791	1196169	ANURAG MISHRA	BRAHM SYSTEM PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10792	47702	KIRTI SHARMA	BRAHM SYSTEM PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10793	6557746	ANAND MOHTA	BRAHMA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC197978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10794	6557754	VIPIN JAIN	BRAHMA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC197978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10795	3543843	MADHU BALA	BRAHMANII AYUR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2011PTC043482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10796	3543845	PARDEEP PAREEK	BRAHMANII AYUR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2011PTC043482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10797	2074055	NATARAJAN SAMITHA RANI	BRAHMPUTRA INTECH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10798	2240451	ASHISH LAL	BRAHMPUTRA INTECH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10799	2407367	GULSHAN CHOPRA	BRAHMPUTRA STRUCTURAL & CONSORTIUM LIMITED	U45203DL2010PLC200496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10800	2424420	GIRISH CHOPRA	BRAHMPUTRA STRUCTURAL & CONSORTIUM LIMITED	U45203DL2010PLC200496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10801	514290	ASHIMA CHOPRA	BRAHMPUTRA STRUCTURAL & CONSORTIUM LIMITED	U45203DL2010PLC200496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10802	2782129	UJAGAR SINGH	BRAICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10803	3606022	BALRAM	BRAICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10804	6728353	BRIJ SINGH	BRAIN CROPPER ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10805	6728356	ARBIND SINGH	BRAIN CROPPER ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10806	6728358	ARTI SINGH	BRAIN CROPPER ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10807	2114451	MUNESH BANSAL	BRAIN GURU INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10808	2970820	ASHU AGARWAL	BRAIN GURU INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10809	1139930	VINEETA BINDAL	BRAIN WAVE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10810	236368	MANISH BINDAL	BRAIN WAVE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10811	3399628	HARI SHARMA	BRAINLOGIX RESEARCHAND ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2012PTC046433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10812	3508360	ASHOK KUMAR	BRAINLOGIX RESEARCHAND ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2012PTC046433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10813	3605018	SANJU THOMAS	BRAINLOGIX RESEARCHAND ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2012PTC046433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10814	1654575	BHADRESH MEHTA	BRAINM INTELLIGENCESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10815	2647488	AMARJIT PURBA	BRAINM INTELLIGENCESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10816	2556173	SEEMA SAHAY	BRAINOGRAM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10817	3598055	YASH SAHAY	BRAINOGRAM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10818	1152204	ANIL SHARMA	BRAINS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC139352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10819	1838325	ROOPDARSH AN PANDEY	BRAINS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC139352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10820	7192465	VIJAY SHUKLA	BRAINS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC139352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10821	5353203	RAHUL SONI	BRAIN-SMITHS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10822	5353959	RAM RAHUL	BRAIN-SMITHS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10823	1777484	RAJEEV JAIN	BRAINSOFT INFO CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10824	2186669	MOHD ALAH	BRAINTECH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10825	2186693	MOHD ANWAR	BRAINTECH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10826	2856251	KUMAR DEEPAK	BRAINYARD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10827	2856309	ANUBHA DHAWAN	BRAINYARD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10828	2856425	DEEPAK KUMAR	BRAINYARD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10829	3490995	BRAJ BIHARI	BRAJODEEP INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10830	6980520	RAJARAM	BRAJODEEP INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10831	5162368	RAJEEV NARANG	BRAND BUZZ INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10832	5321024	DEEPAK MEHROTRA	BRAND BUZZ INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10833	1504591	TILAK SATIJA	BRAND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10834	902533	NAG RAJU SRIRANGAM	BRAND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10835	2401538	SOHAIL KHAN	BRAND CREATOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10836	2401576	ASHISH SAINI	BRAND CREATOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10837	7686461	SATISH	BRAND DIMENSION EVENT & ACTIVATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10838	7686475	VIKAS	BRAND DIMENSION EVENT & ACTIVATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10839	3635443	RAHUL KUMAR	BRAND VOWELS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10840	5301606	OM MEHROTRA	BRAND VOWELS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10841	3130531	NEHA ANAND	BRANDBONE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10842	3135870	SANKALP BRAHMA	BRANDBONE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10843	5345534	RAAFAT KHAN	BRANDDIRECT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC241044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10844	5345551	NUVEIRA HASAN	BRANDDIRECT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC241044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10845	2575230	SANJAY KUMAR	BRANDS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10846	7123904	ROHIT SINGH	BRANDS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10847	7779928	ROOP RAINA	BRANDS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10848	354530	FIRDAUSI VILLARD	BRANDS CARVAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC097914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10849	780784	FRANCIS WACZIARG	BRANDS CARVAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC097914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10850	3149856	ABHINEET SINGH	BRANDVILLA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10851	5119754	AJAY KUMAR	BRANDVILLA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10852	2782591	RAJESH PAL	BRANDWAGON ADVERTISING AND EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10853	2782612	RAJNI JUGAL	BRANDWAGON ADVERTISING AND EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10854	5305545	ROHIT KUMAR	BRANDWEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10855	5305549	ROHAN KUMAR	BRANDWEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10856	5305555	VIKAS PANDEY	BRANDWEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10857	5305591	MOHAMMA D REZA	BRANDWEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10858	2613336	MANMEET BEDI	BRANTEC SYNERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2009PTC189968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10859	2613809	POONAM KAUR	BRANTEC SYNERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2009PTC189968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10860	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	BRAT BABOON REAL ESTATE STUDIOS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10861	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	BRAT BABOON REAL ESTATE STUDIOS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10862	5203168	KAMAL KAPOOR	BRAT BABOON STUDIOSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10863	5203186	MANJU KAPOOR	BRAT BABOON STUDIOSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10864	2453669	BRAJENDRA MUKHERJEE	BRATATI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10865	2453672	BARNALI MUKHERJEE	BRATATI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10866	2034790	MOHD MUSTAFA	BRAVE ARYANS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10867	2061838	SUNIL DATT	BRAVE ARYANS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10868	166831	PUNIT GUPTA	BRAVIAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10869	3025687	SHEETAL AGGARWAL	BRAVIAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10870	2476821	TANU PRIYA	BRAVIM INSTITUTIONS OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10871	496485	VEENA CHHIBBER	BRAVIM INSTITUTIONS OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10872	2636900	GOURI SHARMA	BRAVIO ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10873	6611588	KUNWAR SINGH	BRAVIO ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10874	757127	MUSTAFA AHMED	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10875	757153	MURTAZA ALI	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10876	757168	HARPREET KAUR	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10877	757178	MANINDER KAUR	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10878	757183	JAMEEL AHMED	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10879	2962559	SAROJ SANGHI	BRAVO FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10880	3103677	RAJINDER SANGHI	BRAVO FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10881	2259911	RAKESH PANDEY	BRAVO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10882	2505151	NISHANT KUMAR	BRAVO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10883	3554100	ANIL KUMAR	BRAVO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10884	5242708	REENA SINGH	BRAVO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10885	5243526	PRAVEEN SACHDEVA	BRAVO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10886	1459311	NEELMANI SHARMA	BRAVO PROPZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10887	1487701	VINOD SHARMA	BRAVO PROPZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10888	2679594	ARUN SRIVASTWA	BRAZEN CHARIOT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10889	2706189	VIJAY SHARMA	BRAZEN CHARIOT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10890	2064474	BHAGABAN BEHERA	BRB RESEARCH ANALYSIS AND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC177156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10891	2096618	RAMA BEHERA	BRB RESEARCH ANALYSIS AND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC177156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10892	2789217	RAJAN PILLAI	BRC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC194921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10893	2795108	SHYAMBIR SINGH	BRC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC194921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10894	2306904	PRAVEEN RAI	BRD HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10895	2310606	RITU BHINDA	BRD HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10896	3559429	JOHNSON MINJ	BRD HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10897	3560668	RAJ DEPENDRA RATHORE	BRD HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10898	2838011	KRISHNA KESHARI	BRD PROPERTY BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10899	2838039	DEEPAK SUMAN	BRD PROPERTY BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10900	5233350	SOMYA MADAN	BREAKING BREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2012PTC045550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10901	5233358	GAURAV KUNDR	BREAKING BREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2012PTC045550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10902	1468658	KISHORE KUMAR	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS &TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10903	1493682	PAWAN WASON	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS &TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10904	1503494	SARITA NASERY	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS &TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10905	2196931	MUNIRATHI NAM DHANANJAY AN	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS &TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10906	1769458	ANURAG GUPTA	BREAKTHROUGH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10907	1780769	KAMINI GUPTA	BREAKTHROUGH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10908	2855847	SANYAM SUNEJA	BREEKON PEAKS IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC199116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10909	2855860	RAGHVI GOSWAMI	BREEKON PEAKS IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC199116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10910	3017448	MADAN GROVER	BREEKON PEAKS IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC199116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10911	1377421	PRADEEP SAWHNEY	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10912	1607547	VIRENDER SINGH	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10913	1631438	HIMALI THAKRAL	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10914	1971760	MEERA SINGH	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10915	2103714	PARMJIT SINGH	BREWRIES FILTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10916	2103733	JASWINDER KAUR	BREWRIES FILTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10917	2734119	SUBODH SINGH	BRICE PRECISION COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2011PTC212756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10918	2857796	BIVA BULGANI	BRICE PRECISION COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2011PTC212756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10919	2205302	RAJIV VERMA	BRICK BY BRICK BILDCON INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10920	3156461	MAHESH VERMA	BRICK BY BRICK BILDCON INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10921	405062	ANURAG DHINGRA	BRICK BY BRICK BILDCON INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10922	7059596	RAKESH SINGH	BRICK BY BRICK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10923	752595	VISHAL ANAND	BRICK BY BRICK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10924	2901496	SAURABH RANA	BRICKLAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10925	3504780	NITIN RANA	BRICKLAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10926	3227243	TUHINA SINHA	BRICKS & MORTAR FINANCIAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC210389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10927	752595	VISHAL ANAND	BRICKS & MORTAR FINANCIAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC210389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10928	7059596	RAKESH SINGH	BRICKS & MORTAR REAL ESTATE ADVISORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10929	752595	VISHAL ANAND	BRICKS & MORTAR REAL ESTATE ADVISORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10930	2180238	RAVINDER KUMAR	BRICKS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10931	3094018	JAI GULIA	BRICKS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10932	6865851	SUBE SINGH	BRICKS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10933	2657431	RAJNI BEDI	BRICKSTONE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC190585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10934	2657664	MANJU SRIVASTAVA	BRICKSTONE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC190585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10935	719292	JAGJOT SINGH	BRICKSTONE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC190585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10936	1111543	GOBIND PAHWA	BRICOLAGE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC233209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10937	3418937	MANJEET PAHWA	BRICOLAGE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC233209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10938	3553203	HARIVANSH PAHWA	BRICOLAGE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC233209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10939	389389	NEERAJ AGGARWAL	BRIDAL FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC219790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10940	533635	RAMESH AGGARWAL	BRIDAL FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC219790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10941	3601717	VINEET HEMDEV	BRIDGE EXECUTIVE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10942	3607356	RAJESH HEMDEV	BRIDGE EXECUTIVE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10943	3607360	ROHIN HEMDEV	BRIDGE EXECUTIVE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10944	1020086	SUNITA RAWAT	BRIDGE INFOTECH PVTLTD	U72200DL2005PTC141216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10945	1046252	AJAY BISHT	BRIDGE INFOTECH PVTLTD	U72200DL2005PTC141216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10946	1559565	ANUBHAV CHOUDHARY	BRIDGES OPTIMISED SOURCING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10947	1666664	GANPAT HALDANIYA	BRIDGES OPTIMISED SOURCING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10948	1949856	NILESH BADOLIYA	BRIDGES OPTIMISED SOURCING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10949	3364521	NIXON PEREIRA	BRIDGESTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10950	3364541	SUBHASHISH MUKHERJEE	BRIDGESTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10951	3364549	MOHAMMA D GHAUS	BRIDGESTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10952	3375604	ASFAR MUMTAZ	BRIDGESTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10953	3032541	DHARAMWATI	BRIDGETTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10954	3612450	DHARAM VIR	BRIDGETTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10955	1683880	ANURADHA MEHRA	BRIDGING TALENTS RECRUITMENT ANDCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10956	1684229	AMIT MEHRA	BRIDGING TALENTS RECRUITMENT ANDCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10957	3437527	AMIT KUMAR	BRIGHT ADDMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10958	3437533	RAMESHWAR MURARI	BRIGHT ADDMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10959	3567370	AJAY SHARMA	BRIGHT ADVICE PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC225127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10960	3616691	RANVIR SINGH	BRIGHT ADVICE PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC225127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10961	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	BRIGHT APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10962	2802803	RAJ KUMAR	BRIGHT APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10963	1132510	AMIT GUPTA	BRIGHT ART & CRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC161951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10964	1132567	NITI GUPTA	BRIGHT ART & CRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC161951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10965	1132747	KIRAN TANWAR	BRIGHT ART & CRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC161951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10966	1336940	KRISHAN TANWAR	BRIGHT ART & CRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC161951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10967	3638994	GULAB	BRIGHT CAREER GROWTH ACADEMY ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC227084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10968	3639003	RAJ	BRIGHT CAREER GROWTH ACADEMY ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC227084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10969	5209310	PRAMOD KUMAR	BRIGHT CAREER GROWTH ACADEMY ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC227084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10970	5209319	RAHUL SAINI	BRIGHT CAREER GROWTH ACADEMY ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC227084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10971	2666328	SATISH SHARMA	BRIGHT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2002PTC117049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10972	2671850	MEENU SHARMA	BRIGHT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2002PTC117049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10973	3553018	ASHOK SINGH	BRIGHT DREAMS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC221906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10974	3563698	SUBHASH KUMAR	BRIGHT DREAMS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC221906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10975	2722928	OM KHURANA	BRIGHT FINVEST CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10976	2728411	SETHPAL	BRIGHT FINVEST CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10977	1041642	RAJVIR SINGH	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10978	1909347	JITENDRA SHARMA	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10979	5113868	JEETU SINGH	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10980	5125266	KARAN SHARMA	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10981	524924	SHANKER LAL	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10982	6547861	INDERJEET YADAV	BRIGHT FUTURE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10983	6593418	SANDEEP KUMAR	BRIGHT FUTURE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10984	2686179	RAKESH KUMAR	BRIGHT FUTURE EDUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2009PTC039395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10985	2686189	VIJAY PANNU	BRIGHT FUTURE EDUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2009PTC039395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10986	2728961	RAJENDER SINGH	BRIGHT FUTURE EDUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2009PTC039395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10987	3570563	SHAILENDRA YADAV	BRIGHT HILLS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC185543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10988	2016020	JASMINE DHINGRA	BRIGHT HORIZONS EDUMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC177386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10989	2016062	NAVTEJ SALUJA	BRIGHT HORIZONS EDUMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC177386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10990	2792704	BIJENDER SINGH	BRIGHT LIFE FUTURE DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10991	2792718	RAJNI DEVI	BRIGHT LIFE FUTURE DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10992	5182552	JITENDER	BRIGHT LIFE SHOPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10993	982497	DHARMEENDR KUMAR	BRIGHT LIFE SHOPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10994	2212210	HARSIMRANJEET SINGH	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10995	2212229	MANPREET SINGH	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10996	2212239	ONKAR KAUR	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10997	2267256	DAVINDER SINGH	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10998	1294595	YASHPAL PANDEY	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
10999	1294690	GANGADHAR KARNAM	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11000	847346	KALWANT BHATIA	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11001	847439	AMARJIT SAHAY	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11002	2552723	SHAGUFTA KHAN	BRIGHT STAR INDUSTRIAL PARK LIMITED	U74999DL2012PLC230190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11003	3138023	MOHD JUNAID	BRIGHT STAR INDUSTRIAL PARK LIMITED	U74999DL2012PLC230190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11004	659504	WASEEM KHAN	BRIGHT STAR INDUSTRIAL PARK LIMITED	U74999DL2012PLC230190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11005	2988195	MUMTAZ AHMAD	BRIGHT STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U15209DL2011PLC217436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11006	3623792	KHADIJA HASSAN	BRIGHT STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U15209DL2011PLC217436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11007	6706612	MOHAMMAD ZAHEER	BRIGHT STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U15209DL2011PLC217436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11008	2346283	DAYA NAND	BRIGHT STAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11009	2346624	SAVITA SAINI	BRIGHT STAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11010	2346679	VIJAY MISRA	BRIGHT STAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11011	5195933	MANOJ THAKUR	BRIGHTCOLORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11012	5196232	MANISHA THAKUR	BRIGHTCOLORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11013	255671	CHETAN SANDESARA	BRIGHTDAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11014	7512820	YUVRAJ GAIKWAD	BRIGHTDAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11015	1732511	ANJAN MUKHERJEE	BRIGHTFIBRE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11016	1732526	SIDDHARTH GOEL	BRIGHTFIBRE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11017	2526308	NAZAR SINGH	BRIGHTLIFE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11018	2549773	VAKEEL SINGH	BRIGHTLIFE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11019	5303241	ROHTAS KUMAR	BRIGHTMOON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11020	5303246	SUBHASH	BRIGHTMOON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11021	1202432	ANIL JAIN	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11022	1299401	LAL JI	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11023	2029828	HARJEET SINGH	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11024	1299401	LAL JI	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11025	2321182	ADESH KUMAR	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11026	2830081	SHANKAR RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11027	2830086	SHIV RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11028	2830081	SHANKAR RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11029	2830086	SHIV RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11030	2552723	SHAGUFTA KHAN	BRIGHTSTAR COAL SOLUTION LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC227270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11031	2711739	SAMEER KHAN	BRIGHTSTAR COAL SOLUTION LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC227270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11032	659504	WASEEM KHAN	BRIGHTSTAR COAL SOLUTION LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC227270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11033	5269951	PANKAJ NARULA	BRIGHTSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC236020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11034	7050689	SANGEETA NARULA	BRIGHTSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC236020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11035	939791	SANJEEV DEVGAN	BRIGHTSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC236020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11036	939918	RAJEEV DEVGUN	BRIGHTSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC236020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11037	1639016	DEEPAK SHARMA	BRIGHTVISION TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11038	1909347	JITENDRA SHARMA	BRIGHTVISION TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11039	1686135	DEVANAND SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11040	1691689	RAJIV SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11041	1691794	VIDYANAND SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11042	1691821	RAJENDER SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11043	3086923	HARPREET SINGH	BRIGHTWAY GEMS & JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC205263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11044	3086981	MANDEEP PRABHAKAR	BRIGHTWAY GEMS & JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC205263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11045	1874023	MANOJ KUMAR	BRIGHTWAY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11046	1874034	RAJENDRA SAH	BRIGHTWAY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11047	3399607	BIMAL PANDEY	BRIGHTWELL COMMUNICATION & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC224969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11048	3446252	RABINDRA PANDEY	BRIGHTWELL COMMUNICATION & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC224969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11049	201649	MAHESH AGRAWAL	BRIJBHOOMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11050	2863195	VIKRAM SINGH	BRIJBHOOMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11051	648820	UDIT AGRAWAL	BRIJBHOOMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11052	6406988	PRADEEP KUMAR	BRIJBHOOMI SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2000PTC104219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11053	6406995	VIVEK CHAUDHARY	BRIJBHOOMI SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2000PTC104219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11054	2903349	BRIJESH NAGAR	BRIJLAND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11055	3481449	SANJAY BHATI	BRIJLAND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11056	1325406	ASHWANI CHANANA	BRILLANCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11057	804922	GIRISH CHANANA	BRILLANCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11058	804939	KESHAV SETHI	BRILLANCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11059	804949	RAJ MUNJAL	BRILLANCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11060	3497806	RAJENDER SHARMA	BRILLIANT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC220701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11061	3500382	MOOL SHARMA	BRILLIANT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC220701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11062	3032893	GAJENDRA SINGH	BRILLIANT CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC170425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11063	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	BRILLIANT CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC170425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11064	3561436	BABITA	BRILLIANT INSTITUTE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80222DL2011PTC222387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11065	943680	YOGESH GUPTA	BRILLIANT INSTITUTE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80222DL2011PTC222387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11066	205836	JOGINDER KAUR KHANNA	BRILLS EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1999PTC099302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11067	205873	PRAMOD CHANDRA	BRILLS EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1999PTC099302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11068	5218820	SUNIL CHAUDHARY	BRILLS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2012PTC233150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11069	5218827	CHETAN CHAUDHARI	BRILLS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2012PTC233150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11070	244326	SEEMA GUPTA	BRIMSON CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11071	984838	HARDESH GUPTA	BRIMSON CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11072	3396312	MAMTA KHANNA	BRIO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC214691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11073	3396331	SHALINI BINU	BRIO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC214691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11074	3560740	SATYA KHANNA	BRISK LANDHOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11075	3560806	SUMEET MALHOTRA	BRISK LANDHOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11076	3600842	MUNISH GIRDHAR	BRISTEL MINERALS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2009PTC038748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11077	3600846	RAHUL LOOMBA	BRISTEL MINERALS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2009PTC038748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11078	7445326	ALKA GIRDHAR	BRISTEL MINERALS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2009PTC038748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11079	3177293	SUJEET JHA	BRISTOL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11080	3490301	AMIT SUD	BRISTOL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11081	6940340	MANISH GAURAV	BRIT CHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11082	6989805	SANJAY SINGH	BRIT CHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11083	881971	ANJU SHARMA	BRITISH POLYBAG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11084	923758	PANKAJ SHARMA	BRITISH POLYBAG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11085	1062724	ANUP KUNDRA	BRITISH SINGAPORE UNITED TABACCO (INAID) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11086	2454929	SEEMA KUNDRA	BRITISH SINGAPORE UNITED TABACCO (INAID) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11087	1977728	PETER TOWNSEND	BRITISH SOFA BED COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11088	1977746	ANGELA FENNELL	BRITISH SOFA BED COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11089	2465988	RAVI SINGH	BRJ CONTRACTORS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC155359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11090	2476584	JAGDISH PRASAD	BRJ CONTRACTORS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC155359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11091	2503994	BHUPESH DAS	BRJ CONTRACTORS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC155359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11092	3624458	PARMINDER	BROAD FUN NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11093	3624961	BHUPINDER SINGH	BROAD FUN NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11094	3495980	NARENDRA UPADHYAY	BROADSTREET CONSULTING & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11095	3496634	CHANDRAKANTA DEVI	BROADSTREET CONSULTING & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11096	2948002	GAUTAM CHADHA	BROADVIEW MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC199568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11097	2948011	SANGEETA CHADHA	BROADVIEW MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC199568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11098	3115954	RAJESH DUBEY	BROADWAY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC223315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11099	3492743	RASHAM KUMAR	BROADWAY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC223315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11100	1327494	ANU PAVADIA	BROADWAY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11101	1344274	NEETI SINGH	BROADWAY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11102	2530554	ABDUL MAVED	BROADWAY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11103	527844	RAKESH AGARWAL	BROKERS AND BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PTC095758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11104	528012	ALKA AGARWAL	BROKERS AND BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PTC095758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11105	2039832	HARDEEP SINGH	BRONZE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11106	2438115	JAGROOP SINGH	BRONZE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11107	2438115	JAGROOP SINGH	BRONZE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC039806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11108	2994329	MAHAVIR SINGH	BRONZE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC039806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11109	3049095	SACHIN SHARMA	BROOK BROTHERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11110	3049127	MANISH KUMAR	BROOK BROTHERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11111	3049144	SANDHYA RANI	BROOK BROTHERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11112	1352248	INDERJEET ARORA	BROOKES REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11113	501923	SUKHJENDRA ARORA	BROOKES REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11114	227234	SUHAAN MUKERJI	BROOKINGS INDIA	U93000DL2012NPL236338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11115	3617189	MARTIN INDYK	BROOKINGS INDIA	U93000DL2012NPL236338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11116	3617227	ONA ALSTON DOSUNMU	BROOKINGS INDIA	U93000DL2012NPL236338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11117	3617251	STEVEN BENNETT	BROOKINGS INDIA	U93000DL2012NPL236338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11118	3617260	STEWART URETSKY	BROOKINGS INDIA	U93000DL2012NPL236338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11119	1325091	RASHMI KAMBOJ	BROOKS (INDIA) MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11120	1355584	BHUPINDER KAMBOJ	BROOKS (INDIA) MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11121	2764243	SHREEMAY PUROHIT	BROOKS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC204548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11122	5183285	RAJESH NAVANI	BROOKS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC204548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11123	2397904	SUNIL KUMAR	BROTHER ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC192761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11124	2688889	SOMVIR SINGH	BROTHER ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC192761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11125	5269777	SIDDHARTH BALUNI	BROTHER HOTEL SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11126	5269794	AYODHYA PRASAD	BROTHER HOTEL SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11127	1048320	VINEET CHADHA	BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11128	1052555	MEENA CHADHA	BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11129	5133483	RANDEEP	BROTHERS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2011PTC044483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11130	5133484	VINEET NALWA	BROTHERS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2011PTC044483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11131	2211532	FIROZ KHAN	BROTHERS PLYWOOD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC180158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11132	2843119	FARIDA	BROTHERS PLYWOOD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC180158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11133	115198	SITU SHASTRI	BROWN MULTIWALL PAPER BAGS LIMITED (TFR. FROM DELHI TO HARYANA)	U74999HR1992PLC035460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11134	115338	R RAGUNATH	BROWN MULTIWALL PAPER BAGS LIMITED (TFR. FROM DELHI TO HARYANA)	U74999HR1992PLC035460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11135	1813334	RAMKUMAR SUNKARA	BROWN MULTIWALL PAPER BAGS LIMITED (TFR. FROM DELHI TO HARYANA)	U74999HR1992PLC035460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11136	312615	NARESH AGGARWAL	BROWN RICE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL1998PTC093977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11137	312675	RAM GUPTA	BROWN RICE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL1998PTC093977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11138	3483020	SYED AHMAD	BRP FINANCE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11139	6420018	SIMRAN KAKKAR	BRP FINANCE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11140	5195579	RAKESH JHA	BRPR GROUP SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11141	5195581	KALYANI MISHRA	BRPR GROUP SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11142	1628869	PAMELA BRUSETTI	BRUGA EMPORIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC121792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11143	2504102	GIANLUIGI BRUSETTI	BRUGA EMPORIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC121792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11144	240397	RAM SURI	BRUSHMAN (INDIA) LIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC051862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11145	3311538	ASHU SHARMA	BRUSHMAN (INDIA) LIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC051862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11146	332335	KAPIL KUMAR	BRUSHMAN (INDIA) LIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC051862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11147	2055478	RAKESH MISHRA	BRUT FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC078245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11148	3192712	RAM JOSHI	BRUT FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC078245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11149	2859339	RAHUL SINGH	BRUZ CAPS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11150	2863571	MANOJ SHARMA	BRUZ CAPS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11151	435777	MUNI VERMA	BRV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC046092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11152	6760989	POORAN NEGI	BRV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC046092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11153	5188502	PUSHPA SHARMA	BRW BUSINESS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11154	5188517	HEMANT SHARMA	BRW BUSINESS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11155	2664957	BRIJESH VERMA	BS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11156	2682459	SONAKSHI REHAL	BS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11157	1613088	BASANT KUMAR	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11158	1762878	JULLY KUMARI	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11159	2811675	SACHIDANA NDA SAHOO	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11160	2811688	ROSALIN SAHOO	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11161	3370174	BAL SINGH	BS EMPLOYEE FORCE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11162	3370206	JAGJEET SINGH	BS EMPLOYEE FORCE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11163	3060036	BIJENDER SINGH	BS INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11164	3100950	LALITA BADHWAR	BS INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11165	1569459	BHUPENDER SINGH	BS RAJPUT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11166	1843207	MAHENDRA PRATAP	BS RAJPUT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11167	2475062	SATNAM SACHDEVA	BSA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11168	2488486	SANDEEP BATRA	BSA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11169	2978250	VIPIN GAUR	BSA POWER & TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11170	3373684	SEEMA BHATI	BSA POWER & TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11171	6838342	PREM SINGH	BSA POWER & TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11172	7559384	RAJEEV KUMAR	BSA POWER & TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11173	1338761	AMITOSH CHAUHAN	BSAM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11174	3558893	BHIM SINGH	BSAM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11175	3558899	MUKESH SHARMA	BSAM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11176	2658538	SUSHEEL KUMAR	BSAS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2011PLC223048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11177	3367200	OM PRAKASH	BSAS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2011PLC223048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11178	3561257	HARISH YADAV	BSAS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2011PLC223048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11179	5353248	SIDDHARTH BAHL	BSB CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11180	5353252	BINDIA SHARMA	BSB CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11181	3419666	RAUSHAN KUMAR	BSD PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC214394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11182	3419671	LOKESH KUMAR	BSD PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC214394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11183	751767	SADHVI SAINI	BSJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11184	751821	RAJINDER SAINI	BSJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11185	1878557	PRAMOD GOIL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11186	2504334	RITESH GOYAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11187	2504346	MAYUR GOYAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11188	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11189	493859	SEEMA AGGARWAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11190	2363242	AJAY MALIK	BSMT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11191	2363253	BALBIR MALIK	BSMT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11192	2683030	BHUPANDER AHLUWALIA	BSONS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11193	2685093	NARINDER KAUR	BSONS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11194	2158176	PRAMOD NEWATIA	BSPN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC182802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11195	2158230	BALRAM SULTANIA	BSPN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC182802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11196	5249136	SACHIN RAMAIYA	BSR GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2012PTC045946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11197	5249143	SUNITA DEVI	BSR GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2012PTC045946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11198	6515747	SUNITA RAWAT	BSR GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2012PTC045946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11199	2290982	TRIVENDER SINGH	BSR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11200	2851085	PANKAJ SINGH	BSR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11201	5146013	RAJNISH BANSAL	BSR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11202	5146021	SANJEEV BANSAL	BSR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11203	5146025	SANDEEP BANSAL	BSR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11204	1018432	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BSR PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC166866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11205	1644818	SALAMAT MIAN	BSR PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC166866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11206	2489635	RAKESH CHOUHAN	BSRC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11207	815814	BHAWANI SINGH	BSRC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11208	1683998	SHAM GOEL	BSRK CHEMICALS LTD	U24129DL1999PLC100451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11209	7807166	JITENDER SINGH	BSRK CHEMICALS LTD	U24129DL1999PLC100451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11210	7807174	OM SANGWAN	BSRK CHEMICALS LTD	U24129DL1999PLC100451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11211	1136841	SUDHIR GUPTA	BSS CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC139280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11212	1136864	SANJAY ARYA	BSS CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC139280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11213	2831413	SIDDHARTH BHALLA	BSS TELEWAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11214	2856852	SIDHARTH DASH	BSS TELEWAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11215	2821512	AROHIT BANSAL	BSSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC197197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11216	2826230	SUBHASH CHANDER	BSSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC197197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11217	603294	JITENDER KUMAR	BST OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11218	603328	RUBY KHARBANDA	BST OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11219	2856467	ANAND VERMA	BSV ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC204561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11220	3229412	ARCHIT JAIN	BSV ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC204561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11221	3359482	BRIAN LIDDY	BTBA ONLINE RESERVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011FTC214098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11222	3359735	ANKIT DURGA	BTBA ONLINE RESERVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011FTC214098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11223	3608730	RITIKA AGRAWAL	BTBA ONLINE RESERVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011FTC214098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11224	234642	ARVIND GUPTA	BTBS TOURS AND TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11225	3102142	MURTI GUPTA	BTBS TOURS AND TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11226	1130663	SHIV GUPTA	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11227	2147919	ASHOK GUPTA	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11228	2147923	ANKIT GUPTA	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11229	2172024	AMIT SAHAI	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11230	3436756	OMVIR SINGH	BTC FOODS & CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11231	3436763	OMINDER PARSAD	BTC FOODS & CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11232	5168062	JASBIR SINGH	BTC FOODS & CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11233	5168080	RUPENDER KUMAR	BTC FOODS & CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11234	3557715	PAVEL KUMAR	BTG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11235	3606242	SANJAY GARG	BTG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11236	592933	SANJEEV BINDAL	BTG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11237	658715	PANKAJ TAYAL	BTG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11238	317711	JITENDER GUPTA	BTH TYRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25111HR2005PTC035935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11239	317737	HARI CHARAN	BTH TYRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25111HR2005PTC035935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11240	2372735	ROOPAK CHAWLA	BTLOCK DENTAL IMPLANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11241	2375240	VINCENZO CRUDO	BTLOCK DENTAL IMPLANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11242	1122277	GIRISH SATIJA	BTN INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11243	3183292	JAGDISH PATNI	BTN INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11244	3155934	POORNIMA TYAGI	BTP LEGAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11245	3170363	BHUPENDRA TYAGI	BTP LEGAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11246	3330573	TRILOK CHAND	BTS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC221052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11247	3330585	BIMLASH SHARMA	BTS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC221052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11248	3330590	SUDHANSHU SAXENA	BTS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC221052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11249	2563504	RACHIT KHANNA	BTS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11250	2905508	ABHIMANYU RAI	BTS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11251	3449792	PUNEET AHUJA	BTS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11252	5205766	GAURAV GUPTA	BTS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11253	5205771	NITIN CHAUDHARY	BTS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11254	2178268	VAIBHAV VERMA	BUBBLE TEAS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC239705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11255	2902117	RAJENDER SINGH	BUBBLE TEAS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC239705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11256	5323968	AMIT BANSAL	BUBBLE TEAS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC239705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11257	5323984	ABHINAV KATYAL	BUBBLE TEAS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC239705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11258	1071029	SARVOTTAM SAHGAL	BUCKBIZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11259	1071227	VARUN SAHGAL	BUCKBIZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11260	1025556	SATISH SHARMA	BUDAKOTI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11261	157269	YOGESH SHARMA	BUDAKOTI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11262	3470529	PRATIBHA SHARMA	BUDAKOTI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11263	3166082	SUDARSHAN MEHRA	BUDDHA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11264	3166087	GOVIND TIWARI	BUDDHA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11265	1293193	ARVIND SINGH	BUDDHA INSTITUTE OFAVIATION TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11266	1305843	KUNAL SHARMA	BUDDHA INSTITUTE OFAVIATION TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11267	1305872	DIPIKA KUMAR	BUDDHA INSTITUTE OFAVIATION TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11268	2022739	NARESH GUPTA	BUDDIES HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2003PLC120334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11269	986444	VIJAY VALECHA	BUDDIES HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2003PLC120334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11270	986450	SEEMA VALECHA	BUDDIES HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2003PLC120334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11271	1300142	SAURABH KHULLAR	BUDDY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2012PTC045930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11272	5265397	NEETI MALHOTRA	BUDDY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2012PTC045930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11273	2303128	PARVATHY CHAYA	BUDGET HOSPITALITY INDIA PVT. LTD.	U55101DL2001PTC111923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11274	2914305	PERUMAL SARATHY	BUDGET HOSPITALITY INDIA PVT. LTD.	U55101DL2001PTC111923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11275	6531502	KUMARA PILLAI SIVARAMAK RISHNAN	BUDGET HOSPITALITY INDIA PVT. LTD.	U55101DL2001PTC111923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11276	1216501	SANJEEV KHATRI	BUDHA BEANS PRIVATELIMITED	U15492DL2007PTC159545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11277	3469200	SUSHMA KHATRI	BUDHA BEANS PRIVATELIMITED	U15492DL2007PTC159545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11278	2951944	RAKESH RANJAN	BUDHBIHAR AGRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC205427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11279	3019258	VIPIIN YADAV	BUDHBIHAR AGRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC205427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11280	2134481	ARTI BUDHIRAJA	BUDHIRAJA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11281	2142996	KARTIK BUDHIRAJA	BUDHIRAJA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11282	2352685	SUMAN BUDHRAJA	BUDHIRAJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11283	5258604	ASHISH DHINGRA	BUDHIRAJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11284	162998	DINESH KUMAR	BUDHIRAJA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC230271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11285	170067	SATPAL BUDHIRAJA	BUDHIRAJA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC230271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11286	2352685	SUMAN BUDHRAJA	BUDHRAJA AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1984PTC018330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11287	596759	SUNIL BUDHRAJA	BUDHRAJA AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1984PTC018330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11288	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	BUDHVIHAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1988PTC030624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11289	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	BUDHVIHAR TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1986PTC025804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11290	5165740	SEEMA GUPTA	BUDWHITE TEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC230700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11291	6595532	SANJAY GUPTA	BUDWHITE TEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC230700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11292	2201990	AMIT KUMAR	BUENA TECHMAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC146274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11293	696022	PARINITA BHATT	BUENA TECHMAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC146274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11294	2544800	NEETI SINGH	BUENO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11295	2551112	SHAKTI SINGH	BUENO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11296	1192061	CHRISTOPHER OLSSON HAGAN	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11297	1192313	DAVE SPILDE	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11298	1523680	SUKHBIR MARWAHA	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11299	1860496	DAVINDERBIR DHILLON	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11300	1850827	HARISH SHARMA	BUILDCON DEVELOPERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC082599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11301	3522615	MADHURIMA SHARMA	BUILDCON DEVELOPERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC082599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11302	969658	PARTHA NATH	BUILDCON PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2006PTC145282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11303	969794	SWAPNA NATH	BUILDCON PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2006PTC145282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11304	3644680	INDU SHARMA	BUILD-HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11305	855828	VIMLA SHARMA	BUILD-HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11306	3145787	GOPAL PANDEY	BUILDME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11307	3145826	KUMAR RANJAN	BUILDME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11308	7629186	SUJEET TIWARI	BUILDMORE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC081109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11309	7848412	SANJAY	BUILDMORE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC081109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11310	7848434	DIPAK CHAUDHARY	BUILDMORE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC081109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11311	5258634	KHAJAN SANGWAN	BUILTTOLAST CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11312	5258648	ABHISHEK MALIK	BUILTTOLAST CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11313	5258744	YUDHVIR SINGH	BUILTTOLAST CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11314	2218403	MOHAMMAD ANSARI	BUKTEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2012PTC237039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11315	2696806	MOHAMMAD ANSARI	BUKTEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2012PTC237039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11316	2696827	MOHAMMED MERAJ	BUKTEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2012PTC237039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11317	3007747	VIJAY PRATAP	BULK BOOKINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11318	3008100	GEETU CHAUHAN	BULK BOOKINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11319	5105979	SAMAR PAL	BULL AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11320	5105981	ANJU	BULL AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11321	54933	CHANDER GAUBA	BULL AND BEAR SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11322	54943	NEETA GAUBA	BULL AND BEAR SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11323	969915	SAHIL GAUBA	BULL AND BEAR SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11324	253246	VIJAY DHAWAN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11325	2623929	RAHUL DHAWAN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11326	412488	DEVENDER JAIN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11327	412843	ANKIT JAIN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11328	2689876	NIVEDITA BISHT	BULL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11329	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	BULL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11330	3051980	RAJAN GUPTA	BULL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11331	3117368	AMRIT KAUR	BULL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11332	3117500	INDERJIT DHILLON	BULL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11333	2689876	NIVEDITA BISHT	BULL TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11334	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	BULL TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11335	1551048	VIVIEN HARLEN	BULLET WALLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11336	1552199	CHRISTOPHER HARLEN	BULLET WALLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11337	2157407	ANIL KAUSHIK	BULLETPROOF LIFE SAVING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC217489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11338	2157419	DEEPANSHU KAUSHIK	BULLETPROOF LIFE SAVING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC217489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11339	1486780	HIMANSHU GUPTA	BULLION MANAGEMENTS LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11340	1719194	SHALINI AGGARWAL	BULLION MANAGEMENTS LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11341	2145819	NIDHI ARORA	BULLION MANAGEMENTS LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11342	3595363	JAI DEV KOHLI	BULLISH AURA FINANCIAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED	U65900DL2012PLC238199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11343	5290733	ANJALI DEVI	BULLISH AURA FINANCIAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED	U65900DL2012PLC238199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11344	5291151	PHOOL KUMAR	BULLISH AURA FINANCIAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED	U65900DL2012PLC238199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11345	3398985	DEEPAK KUMAR	BULLISH INDIA IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11346	3398993	MANISH RAO	BULLISH INDIA IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11347	7168175	SANGRAM SINGH	BULLISH INDIA IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11348	5159691	RAJEEV SAXENA	BULL'S EYE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910HR2012PTC045288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11349	5159695	VINOD BHATIA	BULL'S EYE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910HR2012PTC045288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11350	5159699	RAJESH RANA	BULL'S EYE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910HR2012PTC045288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11351	5159795	NEELAM KUMAR	BULL'S EYE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910HR2012PTC045288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11352	639925	AJAY GAIROLA	BULLS EYE PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC153277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11353	639927	SUMIT AGGARWAL	BULLS EYE PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC153277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11354	1687557	VRINDA KANWAR	BULLSTAG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11355	1867477	AMAN ARORA	BULLSTAG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11356	2871525	MAYANK GUPTA	BULWARK CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2011PTC221378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11357	2871551	BHARAT GUPTA	BULWARK CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2011PTC221378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11358	2699709	RAVINDER PAL WALIA	BUM BUM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11359	2706893	DHARMBIR	BUM BUM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11360	2582497	MOHAMMA D AKHTAR	BUMEX TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11361	2582502	PUNIT SHARMA	BUMEX TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11362	2583086	NAIYER JAWAID	BUMEX TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11363	2583350	MOHSIN RAZA	BUMEX TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11364	3549755	SUSHIL AGGARWAL	BUNIYAD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11365	3549766	PAYAL	BUNIYAD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11366	1801399	SANJEEV BIDHURI	BUNIYAD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2008PTC183999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11367	3434164	JITENDER HANSRAJ	BUNIYAD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2008PTC183999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11368	2948338	MANISH BHARDWAJ	BUNNIYAD INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11369	5117322	BAL JEET SINGH	BUNNIYAD INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11370	5117325	LATIKA SHARMA	BUNNIYAD INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11371	5117327	VIMARSH SHARMA	BUNNIYAD INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11372	3529773	RITESH KUMAR	BUNRICK FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11373	3529820	NIRDOSH KASANA	BUNRICK FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11374	5133899	HARISH GERA	BUNTY DHABA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11375	5133908	RAJNI GERA	BUNTY DHABA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11376	5286126	SOHRAB ALAM	BURQA AL MADINAH TRAVEL AND TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC238479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11377	5286151	RAZIA PRAVEEN	BURQA AL MADINAH TRAVEL AND TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC238479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11378	6398691	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	BURQA AL MADINAH TRAVEL AND TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC238479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11379	3399592	AHMAD ALI	BURQA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11380	3399617	FERHEEN KHAN	BURQA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11381	3419994	SHAHANA KHAN	BURQA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11382	1375927	SHARAD KUMAR	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION ANDINVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11383	1756279	MAHARISHI DEV	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION ANDINVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11384	1756292	PRIYANKA SHUKLA	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION ANDINVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11385	1781679	SHUBHRA GOEL	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION ANDINVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11386	3117795	ABHINAV RAGHUVANS HI	BURGEON INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11387	5212063	KRISHNA CHAUBEY	BURGEON INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11388	5212070	BRIJESH CHAUHAN	BURGEON INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11389	5234659	ONKAR SINGH	BURGEON INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11390	2613273	SUNIL KATARIA	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11391	2613278	MAYANK CHAUHAN	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11392	2615104	DHRUV ACHTANI	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11393	2633372	NITI GANDOTRA	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11394	2292990	NAVEEN SAHNEY	BURLAND GALLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC182813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11395	2293257	PHILIP PAWSON	BURLAND GALLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC182813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11396	705936	NAKUL KAPUR	BURLINGTONS HOME SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11397	976106	RAJKUMAR KAPUR	BURLINGTONS HOME SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11398	2001554	DHARAM PAL SINGH	BUSHMAN CASTLE REALESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11399	5250098	JAGVIR RANA	BUSHMAN CASTLE REALESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11400	191244	ASHOK ADVANI	BUSINESS INDIA TELEVISION INTERNATIONALLIMITED	U32200DL1985PLC020057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11401	3332965	MOHD ABDUL KHALIQ	BUSINESS INNOVATIONINTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11402	6406097	KHALED TALAT MOHAMMED AL WARRAQ	BUSINESS INNOVATIONINTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11403	5167535	VENUS	BUSINESS MAGNET 3 CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11404	5170240	RAHUL MEENA	BUSINESS MAGNET 3 CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11405	5240490	SANJEEB NANDA	BUSINESS MAGNET 3 CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11406	2898312	ANANTHA PADMANABAN	BUSINESSALLIES MANAGEMENT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC039930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11407	2898321	REKHA KRISHNAMURTHY	BUSINESSALLIES MANAGEMENT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC039930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11408	2373081	DEBASHIS DAS	BUZZ DRIVERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11409	5202532	GARETH THOMAS	BUZZ DRIVERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11410	5176087	NAVDEEP ARORA	BUZZ EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC231184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11411	5176131	SUMIT SETHI	BUZZ EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC231184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11412	5176144	JASWINDER MATHAROO	BUZZ EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC231184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11413	2610255	SHRIKANT YADAV	BUZZER ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11414	2610355	ANUSUYA KAPUR	BUZZER ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11415	3609157	INDRAPAL YADAV	BUZZER ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11416	5188462	HIMANSHU TIWARI	BV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC234093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11417	5188465	MANANDEEP GILL	BV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC234093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11418	5300465	ADITYA SHUKLA	BVC AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2012PTC237871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11419	5300486	BRAHMA SHUKLA	BVC AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2012PTC237871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11420	736099	SANJEEV PURI	BVD EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11421	736189	RAMAN PASSI	BVD EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11422	6652574	RAM LAKHAN	BVI HR PRACTICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC125518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11423	7080389	SHIV SINGH	BVI HR PRACTICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC125518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11424	3496034	BABU AGGARWAL	BVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC218470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11425	3496036	HEMANT AGGARWAL	BVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC218470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11426	2914227	PRAMOD KUMAR	BVM TEFCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC092646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11427	2953583	MANISH JAIN	BVM TEFCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC092646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11428	1786438	PUSHPA SHARMA	BVMP ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11429	1789221	MAHESH SHARMA	BVMP ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11430	5223854	BIJENDER MALIK	BVS PACKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U21000HR2012PTC045545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11431	5223874	VIKRAM	BVS PACKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U21000HR2012PTC045545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11432	1958741	PRABHAT KUMAR	BWM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11433	1958859	KAUSHIK CHAKRAVARTY	BWM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11434	20195	MARNI DEVIKA RANI	BYCELL TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC141684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11435	3175523	ALEXANDRE LOUZINE	BYCELL TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC141684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11436	6990901	SUNIL WADHAWAN	BYCELL TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC141684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11437	2802249	PREM SHANKAR	BYFFI SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11438	2802262	SUMAN PANDIT	BYFFI SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11439	175704	HEMANT SHUKLA	BYLANE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11440	2298021	SWATI SHUKLA	BYLANE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11441	1950005	KAPIL MAHAJAN	BYTEMATTER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11442	1970772	KISHORE ANGANI	BYTEMATTER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11443	3408533	IQBAL SHAMSI	BYTESBRICK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11444	3408543	GHAZALA SUBUHI	BYTESBRICK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11445	3090326	HARENDER SINGH	BYTESTREAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11446	3483706	AMIT KUMAR	BYTESTREAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11447	2950506	GEORGE BROWN	C & B GAS CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11448	3021858	RABINDRA CHATTERJEE	C & B GAS CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11449	6363444	AAS MOHAMMAD	C & C EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11450	6363448	AMIT KUMAR	C & C EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11451	6377592	PRADEEP KUMAR	C & C EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11452	3394984	YESHA SETHI	C & C HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11453	3394991	ISHA SETHI	C & C HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11454	2634207	MANOJ PANDEY	C AND FP INFOCITY PVT. LTD.	U72200DL1999PTC102623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11455	2634231	PRASHANT KUMAR	C AND FP INFOCITY PVT. LTD.	U72200DL1999PTC102623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11456	2396586	ANKIT NAIN	C B N CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11457	2588897	RAJNESH LATHER	C B N CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11458	2589215	DHARAMVEER NAIN	C B N CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11459	2997469	TRILOCHAN SINGH	C B S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC098731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11460	3021826	SARASWATI SANTOSH SINGH	C B S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC098731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11461	6998610	HARSHVARDHAN CHAUDHARY	C B S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC098731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11462	1247723	SABYASACHI CHAKRABORTY	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11463	1247747	SEEMA CHAKRABORTY	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11464	2235854	SURAJ BARTHAKUR	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11465	2261553	SANJAY CHAKRABORTY	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11466	463084	PRAVEEN CHAWLA	C C M CAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2004PTC131542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11467	463122	SANDESH CHAWLA	C C M CAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2004PTC131542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11468	463142	ANU CHAWLA	C C M CAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2004PTC131542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11469	1933166	NAWAL BAHREE	C D CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11470	1933208	MEENU BAHREE	C D CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11471	2758314	SHANTI JAIN	C D OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC085553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11472	1608708	ASHAKOEMARIE JAIKARAN	C I CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11473	2181318	CHANDERDEW BHOENDIE	C I CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11474	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	C INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED	U61100DL1982PLC013968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11475	2279312	JASPAL SINGH	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11476	2279424	IMANPREET SINGH	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11477	437844	GURNAM SINGH	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11478	736942	CHATTER ARORA	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11479	1748692	BIJU JOHN	C JOHNS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11480	1769949	SALLY BIJU	C JOHNS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11481	5156162	AMAR KUMAR	C K INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC229649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11482	6726613	SATYAM KUMAR	C K INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC229649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11483	5230449	INDER GUPTA	C L INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11484	5230451	MANISH MITTAL	C L INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11485	5230456	RAJESH KUMAR	C L INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11486	5230457	RAM YADAV	C L INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11487	5266189	DEVENDER SINGH	C M DIRECT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC236059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11488	7108449	SANTOSH PAL	C M DIRECT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC236059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11489	1097558	BRIAN ANYON	C M T SOURCING GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED FOR.SUB.CO.	U18101DL2005PTC140466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11490	954362	ARIF NOORMOHAMED	C M T SOURCING GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED FOR.SUB.CO.	U18101DL2005PTC140466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11491	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	C MAIL INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U99999DL2001PTC110426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11492	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	C MAIL INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U99999DL2001PTC110426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11493	1267414	MANISH KUMAR	C NAVIGATOR SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11494	1429991	RANI YADAV RANJAN	C NAVIGATOR SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11495	1582240	SABHA SHUKLA	C P ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC204395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11496	371010	SANJAY SHANDILYA	C P ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC204395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11497	6693058	VIJAY MALIK	C P ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC204395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11498	1419920	HUKAM SINGH	C P MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1997PTC089994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11499	371010	SANJAY SHANDILYA	C P MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1997PTC089994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11500	5146985	RAVINDER SINGH	C P MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1997PTC089994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11501	371010	SANJAY SHANDILYA	C P MINES EXPLORERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC204037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11502	5256689	VUJOY SARASWAT	C P MINES EXPLORERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC204037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11503	2004350	JITENDER KUMAR	C P S IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11504	2004374	CHANDER SRIVASTVA	C P S IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11505	2110622	GOBICHETTY PALAYAM PANKAJAM	C R E M POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2001PTC111631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11506	2140461	BYRAPU SRIKANTH	C R E M POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2001PTC111631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11507	1053818	ROHIT GURTU	C R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC077678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11508	5967	CHETAN SHARMA	C R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC077678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11509	339945	ARVIND BAHL	C S C RAJ KRISHNA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11510	1902081	ANIRUDH JOSHI	C S INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC233666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11511	3031545	RAJIV LATH	C S INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC233666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11512	173055	ANIL KAUL	C S THAKKAR & COMPANY FREIGHTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11513	2214186	JAIPRAKASH SINGH	C S THAKKAR & COMPANY FREIGHTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11514	2872724	CHANDRAKA NT THAKKAR	C S THAKKAR & COMPANY FREIGHTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11515	3022537	AMRINDER PATWAL	C T LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11516	3136656	DARREN BOTT	C T LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11517	3405593	SATPAL RAMNA	C T R EMERALD ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11518	5338877	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	C T R EMERALD ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11519	1325406	ASHWANI CHANANA	C V S STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11520	804922	GIRISH CHANANA	C V S STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11521	338557	INDU ANAND	C. I. HEARING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11522	338603	GAURAV ANAND	C. I. HEARING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11523	2988693	HUKAM SINGH	C. J. FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11524	6441259	SAWAN SINGH	C. J. FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11525	788282	SHAILINDRA GULATI	C. L. GULHATI & SONS LIMITED	U74999DL1956PLC002687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11526	788289	CHANDER GULATI	C. L. GULHATI & SONS LIMITED	U74999DL1956PLC002687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11527	788298	SANDEEP GULATI	C. L. GULHATI & SONS LIMITED	U74999DL1956PLC002687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11528	1182651	PREET PAL SHISHODIA	C. P. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11529	719950	YATINDER SINGH	C. P. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11530	720037	CHANDRA PAL SHISHODIA	C. P. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11531	371010	SANJAY SHANDILYA	C. P. COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11532	5191510	RAJEEV CHOWDHRY	C. P. COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11533	2457526	CHANAN SINGH	C. R. MAYUR NETWORKMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11534	2458294	RAKESH PARKASH	C. R. MAYUR NETWORKMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11535	1189761	AJAY TYAGI	C.& S. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC168111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11536	813154	YOGENDER SINGH	C.& S. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC168111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11537	1794495	COMMISNER CHAUBEY	C.A.V. SAUBHAGYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2004PTC130982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11538	1831688	RAVI TRIPATHI	C.A.V. SAUBHAGYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2004PTC130982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11539	2520367	BIMAL SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11540	2798667	KANTI SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11541	832922	VIKAS SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11542	832993	PREM SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11543	7415547	GAURAV KALA	C.C.N NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11544	7419035	SURINDER	C.C.N NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11545	353123	NAEEM ABBAS	C.D. TEXTFEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1997PTC089319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11546	357579	NAFEES ABBAS	C.D. TEXTFEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1997PTC089319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11547	357629	VASEEM ABBAS	C.D. TEXTFEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1997PTC089319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11548	1156247	SAKET GOEL	C.D.G. IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC157896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11549	1162219	RAKESH GOEL	C.D.G. IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC157896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11550	1727238	BALDEV ARORA	C.DASS BUILDER & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11551	1982524	ALKA ARORA	C.DASS BUILDER & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11552	2020599	PUNAM MEHRA	C.E. PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL1997PTC085391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11553	7785053	AAROHAN MEHRA	C.E. PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL1997PTC085391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11554	371010	SANJAY SHANDILYA	C.P. PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11555	5281536	KAMAL KISHOR	C.P. PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11556	5281540	PRATIK MALVIYA	C.P. PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11557	746330	MURSHID AHMED	C.P. PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11558	467907	MAYANK PRASHAR	C.P.SHARMA & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC045409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11559	5201294	CHANDER SHARMA	C.P.SHARMA & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC045409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11560	97844	ARUN SONI	C.R. REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC137689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11561	97865	RAM SONI	C.R. REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC137689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11562	2874033	NANDLAL SHARMA	C.R. URETHANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11563	3054495	SAMEER KAPOOR	C.R. URETHANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11564	3195270	BHOOPENDR A KUMAR	C.R.S. NOIDA PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11565	3195328	OPINDRA KUMAR	C.R.S. NOIDA PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11566	1020088	CHANDNI CHANDNI	C.RAJ FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11567	885823	RAJ KUMAR	C.RAJ FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11568	3558643	GAGAN JAIN	C.S.J FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC223483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11569	3565701	SURAJ YADAV	C.S.J FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC223483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11570	3566578	VIKRANT CHHABRA	C.S.J FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC223483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11571	248126	ARUN SAHI	C.S.RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11572	280090	NEERAJ CHHABRA	C.S.RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11573	2391848	SUKHAVINDE R SINGH	C.V. METAL POWDERS (HARYANA) LTD.	U24299HR1992PLC031620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11574	2605391	HARI OM	C.V. METAL POWDERS (HARYANA) LTD.	U24299HR1992PLC031620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11575	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	C.V. METAL POWDERS (HARYANA) LTD.	U24299HR1992PLC031620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11576	2685709	SHEIKH SAMIULLAH	C3 ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC235620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11577	5257032	SHEIKH ARSHUL	C3 ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC235620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11578	2685709	SHEIKH SAMIULLAH	C3 KESAR KINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11579	5257032	SHEIKH ARSHUL	C3 KESAR KINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11580	5255844	GARIMA	CAAS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC236071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11581	5255847	NITI SINHA	CAAS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC236071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11582	5255873	SWAPNIL VINOD	CAAS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC236071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11583	1174701	KIMMI KAPUR	CABA INNOVATIVES MULTIMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC084427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11584	44516	NAVEEN KAPUR	CABA INNOVATIVES MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC084427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11585	1356908	UMA SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11586	1356974	VIKRAM SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11587	1356974	VIKRAM SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITY SYSTEMS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11588	3085711	KARAN SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITY SYSTEMS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11589	2174172	POONAM SEHGAL	CABCOM CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC182748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11590	6746985	JYOTINDRA DUBEY	CABCOM CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC182748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11591	6746986	PRADEEP DUBEY	CABCOM CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC182748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11592	602147	MADHU SHARMA	CABLEX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL1997PTC088483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11593	602227	RAM SHARMA	CABLEX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL1997PTC088483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11594	3596203	SUNAINA RANI	CABZ UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC233346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11595	5211345	RAJ BHAMARA	CABZ UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC233346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11596	2115909	RAKESH SHARMA	CACHE COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1992PTC049664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11597	2123872	PRITAM SHARMA	CACHE COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1992PTC049664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11598	1213958	SHAMBHU AGARWAL	CACIQUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11599	3169695	RAHUL AGARWAL	CACIQUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11600	1298720	NAVIN CHHARIA	CACOOON FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC214469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11601	3423705	PRAVEEN SHRIVASTAV A	CACOOON FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC214469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11602	1571672	SANJAY SANGHANI	CADDALYST SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11603	1622032	SATYA TAYAL	CADDALYST SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11604	2876346	JOAO BARRETTO	CADDX SURVEILLANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC162394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11605	3539019	MEENA SHARMA	CADDX SURVEILLANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC162394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11606	304964	RAMASWAMY KRISHNAN	CADDY DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11607	305046	LATA RAMASWAMY	CADDY DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11608	305121	ANUPAMA RAMASWAMY	CADDY DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11609	2032167	POOJA CHAUHAN	CADENCELOGIC DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2008PTC037854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11610	2141434	SHASHI CHAUHAN	CADENCELOGIC DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2008PTC037854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11611	3496771	RANJEET SINGH	CADENZA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11612	3496773	RAJAN SINGH	CADENZA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11613	3489437	SHRI KRISHNA	CADGURU INFORMATION SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11614	6401730	YUDHISTHIR SINGH	CADGURU INFORMATIONSYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11615	3505317	KULJEET YADAV	CADILLAC STUDIES AND RECRUITMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC218745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11616	3505334	SHEETAL YADAV	CADILLAC STUDIES AND RECRUITMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC218745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11617	2243493	LALITA PATEL	CADLAB ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11618	2243537	ABHAY SINGH	CADLAB ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11619	5182437	KIRAN GOEL	CADMUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11620	5182448	RAVI GOEL	CADMUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11621	2808545	RAVINDER KUMAR	CADRE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11622	2808568	ANIL KUMAR	CADRE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11623	1555247	SUDHIR SAXENA	CADVISION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11624	1555313	SUNIL SAXENA	CADVISION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11625	286312	CHANDREYE E DASGUPTA	CAELESTIS INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11626	287886	VINOD TAILOR	CAELESTIS INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11627	865165	NARAYAN DAS	CAELESTIS INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11628	3529507	SHIVANAND BHURE	CAFCE TALENT SEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC221244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11629	3532178	MAHESH BHURE	CAFCE TALENT SEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC221244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11630	3537622	MANISH JOSHI	CAGR EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11631	3537636	VIPIN PACHOURI	CAGR EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11632	3277474	BRIJESH SINGH	CAIRN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11633	6795026	ABHAY TAVAR	CAIRN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11634	2007236	DEEPAK GUPTA	CAIRS COMPUTER AIDED INFORMATION ANDRESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATIVE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11635	3081044	SEYIELEVI MEYASE	CAIRS COMPUTER AIDED INFORMATION ANDRESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATIVE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11636	3539857	CAJETAN CHIBUEZE	CAJETAN GODSON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11637	3539879	GODSON ANYANWUEZE	CAJETAN GODSON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11638	3050383	JAMES BORDNER	CAL (INDIA) MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11639	3050482	ROGELIO P RIVERA	CAL (INDIA) MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11640	1792285	HARISH KUMAR	CALANGUTE BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11641	1792386	SURENDER KUMAR	CALANGUTE BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11642	3110471	SATHISH MULUGU	CALANTHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11643	3127839	GOVINDARAJ U KANDASAMY	CALANTHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11644	1084383	PAYAL GILAUTRA	CALCHEM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL2001PTC110214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11645	1406844	SEEMA GILAUTRA	CALCHEM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL2001PTC110214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11646	715349	TANUJA CHANDRA	CALCULAS EDUCATIONAL VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC156102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11647	715649	MEGH TAYAL	CALCULAS EDUCATIONAL VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC156102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11648	2766647	SUMEET SWARUP	CALCULUS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11649	2770110	MRINALINI SWARUP	CALCULUS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11650	1689058	RANBIR SINGH	CALCUTTA RUBBER FACTORY PVT LTD	U25119DL1980PTC010408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11651	1689077	CHARANJEET SINGH	CALCUTTA RUBBER FACTORY PVT LTD	U25119DL1980PTC010408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11652	5189209	RAGHBIR CHEEMA	CALI MED PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC235856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11653	7056853	RAJWINDER CHEEMA	CALI MED PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC235856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11654	609036	SANDEEP MIDHA	CALIBER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNICAL EDUCATION PRIVAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC147023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11655	3597752	DEEPTI CHAUHAN	CALIBERZ IMPOWERINGYOUTH PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC044037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11656	3597766	MANJU SUHAG	CALIBERZ IMPOWERINGYOUTH PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC044037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11657	3185302	NIKHIL KHATTAR	CALIBRO CONSULTING AND OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11658	3545858	ANKIT MAHIPAL	CALIBRO CONSULTING AND OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11659	170429	ARVIND NAYAK	CALIDRIS 28 INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010FTC203350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11660	5260871	CHRISTIAN WALTER	CALIDRIS 28 INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010FTC203350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11661	7588409	MARCO LORENZ	CALIDRIS 28 INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010FTC203350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11662	1455971	NAVDEEP TIWANA	CALIMERE RESEARCH &ANALYTICS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC155473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11663	6658835	DIKI SHARMA	CALIPER PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC222330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11664	6658850	RAMESH SHARMA	CALIPER PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC222330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11665	158108	JAGDISH BERI	CALIX BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2007PTC157992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11666	2611832	SATBIR SINGH	CALIX BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2007PTC157992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11667	5186833	JYOTIRMOY NATH	CALL ONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11668	5186836	JYOTISHMAN NATH	CALL ONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11669	5220737	GOLAPI KALITA	CALL ONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11670	3065480	MOHAMMA D SALIM	CALL4REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11671	5270737	KASHMIR CHAUHAN	CALL4REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11672	49879	ARVIND CHHABRA	CALLIGRAPHIC IMPRESSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1992PTC047466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11673	49979	ARUNA CHHABRA	CALLIGRAPHIC IMPRESSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1992PTC047466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11674	1285768	POONAM SHARMA	CALLING GURU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11675	1285816	CHANDER SHARMA	CALLING GURU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11676	1285843	KAUSHLYA SHARMA	CALLING GURU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11677	1683570	MANISHA DAYAL	CALLISTO COMMUNICATION SPECTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11678	169315	PRADEEP DAYAL	CALLISTO COMMUNICATION SPECTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11679	3618729	RAJEEV RANJAN	CALLNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11680	3618733	DHANESH SHANKAR	CALLNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11681	7154098	PRAVEEN SINGH	CALLOW ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11682	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	CALLOW ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11683	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	CALORIE CRAVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11684	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	CALORIE CRAVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11685	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	CALORIE CRAVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11686	5141394	ATTAR KALSOMN	CALSON'S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65999DL1990PTC040157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11687	5141435	BASANTI KALSON	CALSON'S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65999DL1990PTC040157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11688	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	CALX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11689	2152001	JEET GUPTA	CALX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11690	3471344	TARUN TOPPO	CALYX EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC217313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11691	3471346	ALICE TOPPO	CALYX EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC217313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11692	35435	KAPIL GUPTA	CAM SOFT (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1993PTC052242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11693	645735	LAXMAN SAVRIYA	CAM SOFT (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1993PTC052242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11694	825096	MAHENDER SHARMA	CAMAAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC126012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11695	825150	NIRMAL SHARMA	CAMAAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC126012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11696	825189	BHARTI SHARMA	CAMAAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC126012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11697	2369861	SHIAVAX NELSON CAMBATA	CAMBATA AVIATION (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2009PTC186549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11698	2752097	GEOFFREY FIELD	CAMBATA AVIATION (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2009PTC186549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11699	699373	DEVIKA SINGH	CAMBRIDGE CLUB INDIA PVT LTD	U55209DL1997PTC089374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11700	699417	NEELU SINGH	CAMBRIDGE CLUB INDIA PVT LTD	U55209DL1997PTC089374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11701	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	CAMBRIDGE ENERGY RENEWABLE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2011PTC041977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11702	1878010	AASHISH KALRA	CAMBRIDGE ENERGY RENEWABLE RESOURCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2011PTC041977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11703	2245675	HARUN CHADHA	CAMELLIA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11704	2245704	MONIKA CHADHA	CAMELLIA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11705	2245675	HARUN CHADHA	CAMELLIA SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC236202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11706	2245704	MONIKA CHADHA	CAMELLIA SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC236202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11707	1995128	ARUN KUMAR	CAMMAAN CHIT FUND (HARYANA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11708	825096	MAHENDER SHARMA	CAMMAAN CHIT FUND (HARYANA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11709	2144076	CHAD GERMANY	CAMNIO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300HR2008PTC037943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11710	2144083	JERRY GERMANY	CAMNIO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300HR2008PTC037943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11711	1008496	SATWANT SINGH	CAMPA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11712	88087	AJIT SINGH	CAMPA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11713	88928	HARJIT KAUR	CAMPA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11714	3442448	AJAY SOLANKI	CAMPUSNEEDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11715	6647759	AMEEN KATARIA	CAMPUSNEEDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11716	835961	MUNISH ARORA	CAN AND ABLE EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR2001PTC034634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11717	835972	PRIYA ARORA	CAN AND ABLE EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR2001PTC034634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11718	3100918	ANITA PEREIRA	CAN VENDORS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11719	704260	SHANTANU CHAKRAVARTY	CAN VENDORS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11720	2068625	ASHOK PURI	CAN-ACHIEVE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11721	2431504	RUPINDER AHLUWALIA	CAN-ACHIEVE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11722	2719935	ALEX LI	CAN-ACHIEVE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11723	2172949	THEODORE SZYDLOWSKI	CANADIAN BIO SUPPLEMENTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11724	2172966	MARIE POTTS	CANADIAN BIO SUPPLEMENTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11725	2235887	VIJAY SADASHIVAN I	CANADIAN BIO SUPPLEMENTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11726	2177117	JAGJIT SINGH	CANAN CARE AND CUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC199659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11727	2376948	SUNIT KOCHHAR	CANAN CARE AND CUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC199659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11728	2954720	HARJEET JUNEJA	CANAN CARE AND CUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC199659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11729	2157286	RAMASAMY THIRUMOORTI	CANAREN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311HR2006PTC035988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11730	71578	WASSEF SAWAF	CANAREN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311HR2006PTC035988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11731	1669065	VIJAY KUMAR	CANARY MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC167274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11732	1692921	DEEPAK SINGH	CANARY MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC167274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11733	1673517	SHASHI SHARMA	CANAS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11734	2613274	KARTIKEYA SINHA	CANAS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11735	1031926	ASHOK DHILLON	CANASIA POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2004PTC130808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11736	1380782	RAJINDER MATHUR	CANASIA POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2004PTC130808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11737	1854088	SANALKUMAR YESUDAS	CANDENT VISTA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC207169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11738	2599095	ABDUL MUHAMMAD HARRIS	CANDENT VISTA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC207169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11739	3133969	BIJU SADASIVAN BABY	CANDENT VISTA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC207169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11740	2690336	SURENDER DHAWAN	CANDID AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC225222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11741	2722491	NEELAM MAHESH	CANDID AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC225222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11742	3046664	AMIT JINDAL	CANDID COHORT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11743	3046677	BABITA JINDAL	CANDID COHORT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11744	1312302	MEWA RAM	CANDID HR & ADMIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11745	2833114	HEMANT KUMAR	CANDID HR & ADMIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11746	2839407	HOSHIAR SINGH	CANDID HR & ADMIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11747	3313844	SHAILENDER BARTHWAL	CANDID ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2010PTC211554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11748	3317146	VIPIN SHARMA	CANDID ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2010PTC211554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11749	3318066	AMRESH SINGH	CANDID ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2010PTC211554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11750	3320480	RAJESH KUMAR	CANDID ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2010PTC211554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11751	3320956	BIPIN NAIETHANI	CANDID ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2010PTC211554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11752	2331542	HARPREET SINGH	CANDLE LIGHT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11753	2335643	IQBAL SINGH	CANDLE LIGHT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11754	2028372	ASIIM KHAN	CANDOUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11755	2745376	GHAYASUDDIN KHAN	CANDOUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11756	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	CANDY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11757	1372030	AMAR PAL	CANDY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11758	1402346	AMITA CHAUDHRI	CANDY MEDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2005PTC132651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11759	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	CANDY MEDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2005PTC132651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11760	1402346	AMITA CHAUDHRI	CANDY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC129130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11761	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	CANDY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC129130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11762	1197632	SUKHBIR MUDAN	CANEUM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U71900HR2002PTC038991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11763	2455487	AVTAR RANSHI	CANEUM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U71900HR2002PTC038991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11764	2082715	JAI SHARMA	CANNON EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2010PTC199955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11765	2810600	DIANE WOOD	CANNON EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2010PTC199955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11766	1597496	RAKESH GOEL	CANNON INTEGRATED TEX PARK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11767	744065	GEETA GOYAL	CANNON INTEGRATED TEX PARK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11768	3095815	SATISH JHA	CANNY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11769	6771540	SHYAM	CANNY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11770	7042304	MURTUZA ROSHAN	CANON BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11771	7042312	MUJTABA ROSHAN	CANON BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11772	1913774	ADESH GUPTA	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11773	2119485	SURENDER GUPTA	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11774	2658250	DAVENDER GUPTA	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11775	2686097	TARA RANI	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11776	1991771	NEENA YADAV	CANOPIAN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11777	2047166	KRISHNA YADAV	CANOPIAN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11778	2055981	PANKAJ YADAV	CANOPIAN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11779	2222635	SUDHAKARAN KUMBAKUDI	CANPREVE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11780	3479811	ANIL THAYYIL	CANPREVE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11781	1856892	SUGUNA CHANDRASEKAR	CANROS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC172197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11782	1857026	CHANDRASEKAR MURUGESAN	CANROS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC172197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11783	2278289	NARENDER RAJ	CANROS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC172197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11784	5190695	MANISH LAKHOTIYA	CANSPIN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2012PTC240204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11785	5314724	ANKUR GUPTA	CANSPIN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2012PTC240204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11786	2975644	PANKAJ TYAGI	CANTALOUPE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC240593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11787	5344053	AMIT KUMAR	CANTALOUPE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC240593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11788	3495771	SAJJAN SINGH	CANTON BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11789	3500895	KAILASH RAM	CANTON BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11790	1487729	MASJUDUL ZAIDI	CANTON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL2005PTC136840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11791	240730	VINOD KUMAR	CANTON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL2005PTC136840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11792	3524262	BRAHM SINGH	CANTON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL2005PTC136840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11793	2667145	ZHEN LIAO	CANTONPLAS TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC194639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11794	2667153	HONGWEI LAI	CANTONPLAS TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC194639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11795	27843	VILAMBIL VISWANATHAN	CANTOR CO2E INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC157214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11796	7419490	STEVEN BISGAY	CANTOR CO2E INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC157214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11797	1827301	BALJEET SINGH	CANTUS AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U34300DL1997PLC085791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11798	3601114	KAMALJIT SINGH	CANTUS AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U34300DL1997PLC085791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11799	6603695	SIMRANJEET SINGH	CANTUS AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U34300DL1997PLC085791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11800	6603697	SUKHPREET SINGH	CANTUS AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U34300DL1997PLC085791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11801	1637461	MOHD JAVED	CANYON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC074604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11802	1905067	LAIQUE AHMED KHAN	CANYON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC074604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11803	6483274	JOGINDER KUMAR	CANYON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC074604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11804	115964	JATINDER SINGH	CAP CAB INDIA LIMITED (TRANSFERRED FROM NCT OF DELHI TO RAJASTHAN)	U64204DL2005PLC194134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11805	161337	INDER SINGH	CAP CAB INDIA LIMITED (TRANSFERRED FROM NCT OF DELHI TO RAJASTHAN)	U64204DL2005PLC194134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11806	2978850	GURPREET SINGH	CAP CAB INDIA LIMITED (TRANSFERRED FROM NCT OF DELHI TO RAJASTHAN)	U64204DL2005PLC194134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11807	2315523	HARPREET SINGH	CAPABLE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11808	866231	GURPREET SINGH	CAPABLE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11809	5268696	JYOTI MODAK	CAPAXO INFRA PROP CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11810	5268765	VIKAS NANDA	CAPAXO INFRA PROP CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11811	5268778	MOHIT TYAGI	CAPAXO INFRA PROP CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11812	1290063	VED CHATRATH	CAPITAL AUTO RUBBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11813	153890	PANKAJ CHATRATH	CAPITAL AUTO RUBBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11814	153923	MANOHAR CHATRATH	CAPITAL AUTO RUBBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11815	153937	BHARAT CHATRATH	CAPITAL AUTO RUBBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11816	3411883	NARENDER PAL	CAPITAL BUILD CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11817	3411900	SANJANA TOMAR	CAPITAL BUILD CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11818	1201873	BHARAT JOSHI	CAPITAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11819	1635446	ALANKAR SRIVASTAVA	CAPITAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11820	1304246	ANIL DALAL	CAPITAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11821	749001	VIKAS YADAV	CAPITAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11822	2026395	JESUS BUEZAS	CAPITAL ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC179517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11823	2729088	JOSE ESPINOSA HERRERO	CAPITAL ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC179517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11824	2268809	JAGVINDER LUTHRA	CAPITAL GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC231852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11825	5173264	JUJHAR CHADHA	CAPITAL GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC231852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11826	5173276	GURMEET ANAND	CAPITAL GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC231852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11827	2644327	MOHIT ARORA	CAPITAL HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1995PTC073140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11828	417104	SOHIT ARORA	CAPITAL HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1995PTC073140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11829	6582365	RANJIT GEHLAWAT	CAPITAL ICE FACTORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15544DL1981PTC012692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11830	6582374	PREMWATI	CAPITAL ICE FACTORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15544DL1981PTC012692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11831	3262488	ANAND SHEKHAR	CAPITAL INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11832	3262498	ANAND SHANKER	CAPITAL INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11833	6802930	NEELAM	CAPITAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11834	6947586	RAKESH	CAPITAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11835	1104696	ANKUR CHAUDHARY	CAPITAL LAND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11836	3420077	ANURAJ SHRIVASTAVA	CAPITAL LAND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11837	1984051	SANJEEV RAHEJA	CAPITAL LEGAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC224306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11838	1990460	SOURABH NIJHAWAN	CAPITAL LEGAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC224306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11839	1990472	GAURAV RAHEJA	CAPITAL LEGAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC224306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11840	3607571	RAJIV RAHEJA	CAPITAL LEGAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC224306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11841	3326948	BIHARI GUPTA	CAPITAL MATRIX ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11842	3326954	GULCHARAN BHATIA	CAPITAL MATRIX ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11843	10924	SHIO GUPTA	CAPITAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11844	11667	SANDEEP JAIN	CAPITAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11845	928854	ANDREWS MATHEW	CAPITAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11846	929285	SIMI ANDREWS	CAPITAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11847	440879	BAJI CHANDOK	CAPITAL REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11848	441039	ANKUR CHANDOK	CAPITAL REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11849	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	CAPITAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11850	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	CAPITAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11851	773007	JAGJIT PAWAR	CAPITAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11852	1000027	PARVIN JUNEJA	CAPITAL REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11853	2217147	DEEPALI REKHI	CAPITAL REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11854	3542604	SANJIV KAPOOR	CAPITAL RESIDENCESCONSTRUCTIO NSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11855	441039	ANKUR CHANDOK	CAPITAL RESIDENCESCONSTRUCTIO NSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11856	5149815	RATNESH SINGH	CAPITAL UNIQUE BPO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC230361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11857	5224481	MOHAMMA D IKRAM	CAPITAL UNIQUE BPO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC230361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11858	6563607	RAJKUMAR PANDAY	CAPITAL VISION CONSULTING GROUP PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11859	6563616	KUMAR RAKESH	CAPITAL VISION CONSULTING GROUP PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11860	1543253	PUNEET VERMA	CAPITALMAIL SERVICES AND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2011PTC044613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11861	3486091	RRASHIMA SWAARUP	CAPITALMAIL SERVICES AND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2011PTC044613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11862	6738294	ANU BHANDARI	CAPITAUX INVESTMENTSERVICES PRIAVTELIMITED	U93090HR2006PTC036340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11863	6738297	POOJA BHANDARI	CAPITAUX INVESTMENTSERVICES PRIAVTELIMITED	U93090HR2006PTC036340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11864	2795260	BEANT CHAWLA	CAPITEK SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11865	5289900	TANVEER CHAWLA	CAPITEK SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11866	6863444	SUDHIR SACHDEVA	CAPO BROADCAST SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC231851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11867	7018319	RAJESHWARI	CAPO BROADCAST SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC231851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11868	878481	VINOD PANDITA	CAPREE INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC011819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11869	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	CAPRICORN BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11870	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	CAPRICORN BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11871	2197832	KIRAN SINGH	CAPRICORN INFRAENGGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11872	2758833	MOHAN PYARI	CAPRICORN INFRAENGGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11873	6886863	PRAMOD TIWARI	CAPRICORNIAN CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC228894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11874	7432976	RAJAT	CAPRICORNIAN CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC228894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11875	7433389	KARAN ARORA	CAPRICORNIAN CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC228894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11876	3475194	MUNAVVAR KHAN	CAPROUTE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11877	3475210	ANWER KHAN	CAPROUTE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11878	2803517	SUMIT KUMAR	CAPS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC203250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11879	2803519	AKHIL AGARWAL	CAPS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC203250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11880	1904511	YASHPAL WADHWA	CAPSTONE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC171090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11881	2914	RAJESH WADHWA	CAPSTONE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC171090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11882	5220495	CHIRANJI CHAMOLI	CAPTAIN MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11883	5223162	SUBHASH THAPLIYAL	CAPTAIN MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11884	5240132	PRAKASH CHAND	CAPTAIN MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11885	1948855	MUJIBUR RAHMAN	CAPTCHALIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11886	3230304	ABHISHEK SINGH	CAPTCHALIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11887	3232687	PRADEEP VALALT	CAPTCHALIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11888	3602355	ARJUN PRASAD	CAPTCHALIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11889	3592594	GAURAV KUMAR	CAPTIVE BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11890	7264275	PARVIN SUMAN	CAPTIVE BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11891	2444819	PREM SINGH	CAPTIVE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC205715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11892	3107751	VINETA RANI	CAPTIVE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC205715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11893	6369956	SATINDER SINGH	CAPTOR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11894	6369960	RANBIR SINGH	CAPTOR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11895	2201172	DEEPAK KUMAR	CAPUT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11896	2202228	MOHD AHSAN	CAPUT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11897	3547502	BARNABAS OHAERI	CAPZONE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11898	3547512	KELVIN OKOYE	CAPZONE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11899	3614949	PARVEEN KUMAR	CARA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11900	5247254	RINKU BHATI	CARA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11901	1992087	SHANKAR BUNDI WAL	CARAVAN PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1996PTC080880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11902	2006305	SANJAY TIWARI	CARAVAN PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1996PTC080880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11903	2149121	SANJIV VATS	CARCON LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11904	3197256	ANITA YADAV	CARCON LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11905	2621676	MANISH LOHANI	CARDEA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11906	2712014	KAPIL JAIN	CARDEA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11907	2715858	UJJWAL DHINGRA	CARDEA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11908	5251480	ANJUBALA	CARDIMA MEDI-SYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2007PTC162036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11909	5251525	GIRISH THAKUR	CARDIMA MEDI-SYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2007PTC162036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11910	20611	PREM RISHI	CARDINAL INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11911	2300348	KALPANA GUPTA	CARDINAL INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11912	1245552	DEEPIKA SHARMA	CARDINI FOODS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11913	1245577	VANDANA SHARMA	CARDINI FOODS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11914	152146	PRADEEP SHARMA	CARDINI FOODS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11915	1307865	VIRENDRA BISARIA	CARE - PRO BIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC165737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11916	16106	KSHYAMA SINGH	CARE - PRO BIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC165737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11917	2986543	VEDPAL MALIK	CARE - PRO BIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC165737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11918	3074533	ALEKSANDR MELERZANO V	CARE - PRO BIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC165737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11919	367827	SITARAM PAIKRAY	CARE - PRO BIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC165737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11920	5326276	SATBIR SINGH	CARE 2 TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC046628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11921	5329371	BAL KISHAN	CARE 2 TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC046628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11922	2862604	RAJEEV KUMAR	CARE 4 LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11923	6435720	PANKAJ KUMAR	CARE 4 LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11924	82225	SHAMBHU GUPTA	CARE ALL HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11925	82376	KANCHAN GUPTA	CARE ALL HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11926	1728549	KRISHAN BIHARI MAMODIYA	CARE FINANCE LTD	U65929DL1988PLC033196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11927	1728553	RAKESH MAMODIA	CARE FINANCE LTD	U65929DL1988PLC033196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11928	2949789	RUCHI MAMODIA	CARE FINANCE LTD	U65929DL1988PLC033196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11929	2949879	KUSUM MAMODIA	CARE FINANCE LTD	U65929DL1988PLC033196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11930	2953436	LOKESH MAMODIYA	CARE FINANCE LTD	U65929DL1988PLC033196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11931	2953452	SARIKA MAMORIYA	CARE FINANCE LTD	U65929DL1988PLC033196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11932	5307684	MITHILESH SINGH	CARE FOREVER TEleshopping PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11933	5307722	VINAY KUMAR	CARE FOREVER TEleshopping PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11934	2163257	MD ALI	CARE INDIA ENET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11935	2528990	HARI PRASAD CHATURVEDI	CARE INDIA ENET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11936	2773657	SHAILESH BANSAL	CARE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11937	5259602	MANOJ BABU	CARE PLUS EDUCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11938	5259604	VALSALA MANOJ	CARE PLUS EDUCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC235516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11939	2885776	SAYED RAZVI	CARE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11940	3623163	MEHERALI ANWARALI	CARE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11941	2873648	ALOK KUMAR	CARE VISION INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC197524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11942	2873672	PRIYANKA SINHA	CARE VISION INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC197524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11943	3386461	PANKAJ BANSAL	CAREER BUILDERS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11944	3387065	BHASKARA LOHUMI	CAREER BUILDERS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11945	3509136	AMIT GUPTA	CAREER BUILDERS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11946	5239656	SANJEEV CHOPRA	CAREER FIRST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC236697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11947	5285722	RAJ SOLANKI	CAREER FIRSTACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC236697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11948	1573673	ASHOK KUMAR	CAREER GUIDANCE EDUCATION. PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11949	2611436	JAYDEEP SACHDEVA	CAREER GUIDANCE EDUCATION. PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11950	2614194	SAURABH KUMAR	CAREER GUIDANCE EDUCATION. PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11951	3626974	KUNAL BANSAL	CAREER WAY EDUPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC044276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11952	3626978	SANDEEP KUMAR	CAREER WAY EDUPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC044276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11953	1882949	SUDHIR GOPI	CAREER ZONE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11954	2336543	BINI JOSEPH	CAREER ZONE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11955	2336569	JOOBY MATHEWS	CAREER ZONE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11956	866795	ANANDASAD ANAM PRAVEENKUMAR	CAREER ZONE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11957	2474134	CHANDAN CHAURASIA	CAREERLINE MARINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11958	2474155	RUPALI CHAURASIA	CAREERLINE MARINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11959	2275913	MUKUT GUPTA	CAREERS FAST TRACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC212441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11960	3302562	SAURABH KUMAR	CAREERS FAST TRACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC212441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11961	3316214	NIGEL PHILLIPS	CAREERS FAST TRACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC212441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11962	1903582	AMIT AGARWAL	CAREERSEEKERS TRAVEL ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11963	1903605	SANJEEV GURJAR	CAREERSEEKERS TRAVEL ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11964	1861901	NANDITA ASHOK	CAREERZOOM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11965	1861907	CHANDER PRABHA	CAREERZOOM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11966	1615950	NEETI TOMAR	CARETECH BIO PHARMAINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11967	3039121	MANOJ KUMAR	CARETECH BIO PHARMAINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11968	3039613	RAMESH TRIPATHI	CARETECH BIO PHARMAINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11969	3042508	JAIDEEP GUPTA	CARETECH BIO PHARMAINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11970	5158585	SUBHESH KUMAR	CARETECHIES INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11971	5158604	PRAVEEN SINGH	CARETECHIES INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11972	6559545	RANJIT ACHARJEE	CARETEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2011PTC227458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11973	6684569	MOHD ALAM	CARETEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2011PTC227458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11974	423208	SYED HAIDER	CAREX MEDICINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11975	423308	SYED IMAM	CAREX MEDICINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11976	3138057	JEAN LAURENT BODINIER	CARGO CULTE PRODUCTION ORIENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC211354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11977	3150515	ARNAUD AUBRON	CARGO CULTE PRODUCTION ORIENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC211354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11978	2738457	SACHIN CHOPRA	CARLITO RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC193506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11979	2738481	SACHIN BANSAL	CARLITO RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC193506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11980	2071102	ANISH PRIYADARSHI	CARLSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC176984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11981	2508275	MANISH PRIYADARSHI	CARLSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC176984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11982	6452599	RAJIV KHOSLA	CARNATION MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL2008PTC183857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11983	3510132	RAMESH DHORA	CARNATION VARIETY AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC191573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11984	7614172	UPENDRA MISHRA	CARNATION VARIETY AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC191573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11985	353286	MANPREETSI NGH VIJAN	CARNATION WESTEND AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC190761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11986	1810568	BAL PANGENI	CARNIVAL GARMENTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11987	2281820	PADMA THAPA	CARNIVAL GARMENTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11988	2483410	RAJANI VERMA	CAROXY AUTOHELPLINEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11989	2629604	AMIT KUMAR	CAROXY AUTOHELPLINEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11990	1520130	MOHD USMANI	CARPANTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2012PTC233473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11991	5178412	SURENDER KUMAR	CARPANTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2012PTC233473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11992	5178418	ANIL SHARMA	CARPANTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2012PTC233473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11993	1486382	ALEKA PAPADOPOULOU	CARRANO DESIGN AND INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11994	429186	MARIO CARRANO	CARRANO DESIGN AND INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11995	658976	NIRUDDESH SAMANTA	CARRANO DESIGN AND INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11996	2396991	VIJAYA RAGHAVAN SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN	CARRI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC186974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11997	2396998	LATHA NAVAMANI	CARRI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC186974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11998	2242942	RAGHUVEER SINGH	CARRYSOFT APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC240769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
11999	2242961	SAJAL SINGH	CARRYSOFT APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC240769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12000	2507517	RAJESH SHARMA	CARVA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC235173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12001	5183833	VIKAS	CARVA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC235173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12002	1835427	ASHEESH AWASTHY	CARVICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC221038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12003	3438751	RAJESH MEHTA	CARVICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC221038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12004	2154206	KARTIK NAGARAJAN	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12005	2166244	GANASAMAB N KUMARAN	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12006	2170576	RAKESH SINGH	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12007	86998	ANIL MAHESHWARI	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12008	2455466	ANITA DHINGRA	CAS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12009	2972805	RAVINDER DHINGRA	CAS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12010	2977023	SUMIT DHINGRA	CAS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12011	1409161	MAN SINGH	CAS GYMTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36935DL2011PTC223087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12012	1754666	DINESH BHANDARI	CAS GYMTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36935DL2011PTC223087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12013	1764363	DEEPAK BHANDARI	CAS GYMTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36935DL2011PTC223087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12014	1623174	SANDEEP BHANDARI	CAS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12015	1754666	DINESH BHANDARI	CAS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12016	1764363	DEEPAK BHANDARI	CAS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12017	1672995	SATPAL TANWAR	CAS TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12018	1743061	HARISH TANWAR	CAS TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12019	1280330	SUCHINTO CHATTERJI	CASA BENARES HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC164504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12020	1854962	ARPITA CHATTERJI	CASA BENARES HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC164504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12021	2489498	COIMBATORE RAMAN	CASA DREAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12022	61705	TARUN GUPTA	CASA DREAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12023	2121638	PREETI SINGHAL	CASA INTERNO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC176687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12024	61705	TARUN GUPTA	CASA INTERNO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC176687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12025	3641942	PRAMOD KUMAR	CASA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC227223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12026	6828211	KANHIYA	CASA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC227223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12027	2791201	PANKAJ ALWANI	CASA SOHO MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12028	2792827	MANIK MALHOTRA	CASA SOHO MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12029	1503552	HARVINDER BAKSHI	CASABLANCA FACILITIES AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12030	2159243	AMARJEET SINGH JAGGI	CASABLANCA FACILITIES AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12031	2906969	SONIYA SRIVASTAVA	CASABLANCA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12032	737836	GULAB SHRIVASTAVA	CASABLANCA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12033	3581996	RAJAN SINGH	CASADAMI CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36990HR2011PTC043914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12034	3582015	SARABJIT SINGH	CASADAMI CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36990HR2011PTC043914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12035	5239800	YOGESH	CASAMONA ADITYAHRIDAYAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12036	5257676	RITU KHANEJA	CASAMONA ADITYAHRIDAYAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12037	5262549	DEVENDRA DHAKA	CASAMONA ADITYAHRIDAYAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12038	1175302	ANIL KAUSHIK	CASANOVA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL2006PTC153070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12039	2515374	DEVYANI ASHRA	CASANOVA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL2006PTC153070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12040	2862611	KULDEEPSIN H SOLANKI	CASFOR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12041	2891681	SATCHIDANA ND SRIVASTAVA	CASFOR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12042	2957699	BHIMSI AHIR	CASFOR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12043	7242101	RAJESH VASHISHT	CASH WITH CARE HOMEAPPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U32200DL2011PTC225734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12044	7242139	NITESH KUMAR	CASH WITH CARE HOMEAPPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U32200DL2011PTC225734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12045	1365781	SATISH AGGARWAL	CASINO ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12046	1991516	RAJINDER GUPTA	CASINO ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12047	1470372	PAUL FOEGLE	CASINO SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007FTC166762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12048	1488402	VINCENT CASTAING	CASINO SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007FTC166762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12049	1493781	SUMANT DEWAN	CASINO SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007FTC166762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12050	1174626	SURESH SHARMA	CASLON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12051	1371187	SOURAV SHARMA	CASLON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12052	3552493	RITU	CASLON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12053	3575056	GAURAV SHARMA	CASLON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12054	2899434	MEENAKSHI KAUL	CASPAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12055	5132952	DIPESH GUPTA	CASPAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12056	5132955	RAVINDER GUPTA	CASPAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12057	1266947	BHUDEO SUDARSHAN	CASSANOVA HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12058	1276869	SATYAM SUDARSHAN	CASSANOVA HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12059	5207235	SHASHI KANT	CASSIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12060	6418099	VINEET KUMAR	CASSIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12061	6424072	ABHISHEK SIROHI	CASSIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12062	1398218	MANJIT PRITAM	CASTLE AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2007PTC166002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12063	1416743	DEVINDER PRITAM	CASTLE AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2007PTC166002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12064	5103449	VISHAL KHATTAR	CASTLE GREEN REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC044325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12065	5103455	VIJAY KUMAR	CASTLE GREEN REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC044325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12066	7029765	HITESHBAI SHAH	CASTLE INFRAESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12067	7080521	ABHISHEK TRIPATHI	CASTLE INFRAESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12068	3441216	SUNESH BHARDWAJ	CASTLE PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12069	3441219	ANIL BHARDWAJ	CASTLE PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12070	5305628	VIKRAM SINGH	CASTLE REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12071	5305833	DINESH VEDPATHI	CASTLE REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12072	1132809	SHIKHAR TALWAR	CASUAL KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12073	470360	INDU TALWAR	CASUAL KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12074	1831827	ASHISH SOOD	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12075	1842872	MANISH SOOD	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12076	1894869	SUMESH SOOD	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12077	1894986	NURUL ALAM	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12078	1895267	MANPREET WADHAWAN	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12079	2386488	VIVEK KHANNA	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12080	1558287	RAHUL SHARMA	CATALYST FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1997PTC086525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12081	1686468	OM KHOKHER	CATALYST FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1997PTC086525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12082	5353306	ANSHUL AGARWAL	CATALYST HUMAN DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC209891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12083	5353353	SUMAN AGGARWAL	CATALYST HUMAN DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC209891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12084	3263134	ANANDAKRIS HANAN MADHAVAN	CATALYST JOBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12085	3263189	BAJI RAVINDRAN NEELAKANDAN	CATALYST JOBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12086	6646831	ATUL SINGH	CATECHIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12087	6646872	KULDEEP SHARMA	CATECHIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12088	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	CATECHIST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12089	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	CATECHIST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12090	2618061	CHALAKARAN VENUGOPAL	CATERBLOK KITCHEN AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12091	3528478	MARY VENUGOPAL	CATERBLOK KITCHEN AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12092	1596918	NEHA CHAUDHARY	CATERPILLAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12093	2598025	ABHISHEK RANJAN	CATERPILLAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12094	2855453	PARDEEP DUDEJA	CATERPILLAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12095	3544323	MISS CATLINE HMAR	CATLINE HMAR DEPARTMENTAL STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12096	3545771	VINCENT OTTO	CATLINE HMAR DEPARTMENTAL STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12097	86773	RAHUL GUPTA	CATS EYE COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12098	86918	KAMAL GUPTA	CATS EYE COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12099	87092	MOHIT GUPTA	CATS EYE COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12100	1280710	DINESH MEHTA	CATURA BROADBAND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12101	1280751	NARENDER ORUGANTI	CATURA BROADBAND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12102	3518587	RUCHI BHARGAVA	CAVEFOLK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2011PTC225126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12103	3518588	RITU MEHDIRATT A	CAVEFOLK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2011PTC225126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12104	1959786	SATISH SRIVASTAVA	CAVELLE ENTERPRISES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12105	3200392	SITA SRIVASTAVA	CAVELLE ENTERPRISES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12106	294669	KRISHAN BHARGAVA	CAXTON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1955PTC002593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12107	3070755	RAKESH BHARGAVA	CAXTON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1955PTC002593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12108	3070766	NAKUL BHARGAVA	CAXTON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1955PTC002593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12109	221084	RAKESH KHARE	CBG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12110	221162	ANITA KHARE	CBG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12111	3645768	JAI PARKASH	CBL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12112	3645784	DHEERAJ CHAUDHARY	CBL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12113	1109909	SUMIT SINGLA	CBS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12114	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	CBS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12115	3372864	BARTHOLOMEW OGUEJIOFOR	CBS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12116	3372876	CHUKWUDI NWANKWO	CBS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12117	2136569	CHANDER SHARMA	CBS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC230648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12118	3400897	PAWAN SHARMA	CBS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC230648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12119	3400948	BALWANT SHARMA	CBS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC230648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12120	28295	NEERAJ NARULA	CBS STEEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC178633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12121	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	CBS STEEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC178633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12122	1919365	GARVESH SHARMA	CBS STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC218635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12123	2667220	POONAM SHARMA	CBS STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC218635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12124	1716220	GURDEEP SINGH	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12125	2031205	DEEPAK BAJAJ	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12126	589756	VISHAL ARORA	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12127	589795	PARSHOTAM SINGH	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12128	3584333	SUNIL MEHTA	CC IT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12129	3584345	CHANDNI CHADHA	CC IT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12130	2801139	SANJAY KHATRI	CCB ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12131	6721737	SUDHIR	CCB ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12132	5334114	CHOENY DOLMA	CCD EKA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12133	5334120	CELEMNT EKABUDIKE	CCD EKA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12134	3580891	STEFFEN KLEIN	CCK CHILLERS MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC218266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12135	116681	ANAND TIWARI	CCL FILMAKA PRIVATELIMITED	U32103DL2007PTC163000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12136	130318	PRABODH TEWARI	CCL FILMAKA PRIVATELIMITED	U32103DL2007PTC163000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12137	3455110	AHMET TUREDİ	CCR CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12138	3458685	AHMET NAMLI	CCR CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12139	2250534	ABHISHEK GOYAL	CCS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2010PTC211836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12140	5249012	ILA PRAKASH	CCS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2010PTC211836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12141	2464097	OLIVIA HALIMI	CD INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC161967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12142	506474	PROSPER HALIMI	CD INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC161967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12143	710157	SUNIL GUPTA	CDA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12144	710287	MUKUL CHAUDHARY	CDA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12145	2179776	ANIL KUMAR	CDI MOVIES LIMITED	U92190HR2010PLC040708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12146	507208	SURESH SEENGAL	CDI MOVIES LIMITED	U92190HR2010PLC040708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12147	508030	RASHMEE SEENGAL	CDI MOVIES LIMITED	U92190HR2010PLC040708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12148	3135724	MANOJ KUMAR	CDM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12149	3135727	ANJU SINHA	CDM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12150	3146206	PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA	CDR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12151	3146216	VIRENDRA BHADANA	CDR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12152	1073634	KALPNA CHAUDHARY	CDR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD.	U70101DL1985PTC021826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12153	1137981	RAJINDER CHAUDHARY	CDR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD.	U70101DL1985PTC021826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12154	48161	RAMAN PURI	CDR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12155	48173	VARUN PURI	CDR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12156	48662	VIKRAM PURI	CDR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12157	2021479	ARUN MITTAL	CDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12158	2021497	MADHU MITTAL	CDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12159	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	CE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED.	U70101DL1991PLC042966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12160	1579042	SAURABH KAPOOR	CE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED.	U70101DL1991PLC042966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12161	2209727	SEEMA MEHRA	CE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED.	U70101DL1991PLC042966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12162	3066933	DIVJU MEHRA	CE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED.	U70101DL1991PLC042966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12163	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	CE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12164	3066933	DIVJU MEHRA	CE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12165	6815545	ANVITA MEHRA	CE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12166	7562180	JAGDISH	CEBON INDIA LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12167	7596086	HANS RAJ	CEBON INDIA LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12168	7854038	BHUPINDER SINGH	CEBON INDIA LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12169	1151697	PRASHANT JOSHI	CEC CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12170	1151993	APOORVA JOSHI	CEC CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12171	2796408	SHEEBA MUNJAL	CECA EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12172	2814162	ANITA MUNJAL	CECA EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12173	3166362	M ELAINE CECCONI	CECCONI SIMONE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011FTC042315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12174	3166377	ANNA SIMONE	CECCONI SIMONE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011FTC042315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12175	7169076	SUNIL SHARMA	CEDAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC146772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12176	7725340	VIKRAM SINGH	CEDAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC146772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12177	220670	HARDEEP BEDI	CEDAR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12178	276645	DEEPINDER BEDI	CEDAR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12179	1213756	SATISH BAJAJ	CEDAR LAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12180	1213922	DILIP KUMAR	CEDAR LAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12181	1796119	ASHOK BAJAJ	CEDAR LAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12182	452210	LALIT AGGARWAL	CEE BEE AND COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12183	5157331	MOHAMMAD IRFANUDDIN	CEGEAL CORPORATE SERVICES POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2012PTC231567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12184	5157334	RAGHU BOOPATHY	CEGEAL CORPORATE SERVICES POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2012PTC231567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12185	5157337	JASPREET SINGH	CEGEAL CORPORATE SERVICES POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2012PTC231567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12186	1567327	MOHINDER MAGON	CELEBRATION HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC133361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12187	209790	SHABDA MAGON	CELEBRATION HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC133361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12188	2397542	NAUSHAD MOHAMMAD	CELEM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12189	2935580	ARSHI AHMAD	CELEM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12190	2935636	MOHAMMAD AZAM	CELEM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12191	3462927	SHIVENDRA SINGH	CELERON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC114639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12192	416557	RAKESH JAIN	CELERON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC114639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12193	693423	SANJAY GHOSH	CELESTE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12194	935571	AKASH GARG ANITA WISSENBACH	CELESTE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12195	2313531	PANKAJ RANA	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12196	2682313	SITA WISSENBACH	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12197	3033105	VINOD KUMAR	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12198	3087144	SANJAY KUMAR	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12199	2968756	SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12200	2968788	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12201	2968849	MITHILESH CHAUBEY	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12202	3022531	ABHAY KUMAR	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12203	2920298	AJAY KUMAR	CELESTIAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC226777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12204	5101408	ASHOKE KUMAR	CELESTIAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC226777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12205	57438	HARIDEV SHARMA	CELESTIAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC226777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12206	3637560	RAJIV BHALLA	CELESTIAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12207	6476864	SAGARIKA GOSWAMI	CELESTIAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12208	1942371	NIPANDA GOSWAMI	CELESTIAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC174742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12209	1963282	SREEJITH SUDHAKARAN	CELESTIAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC174742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12210	3501166	SNEHA SINGH	CELESTIAL INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12211	3501217	SOLOMON IKERI	CELESTIAL INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12212	2825920	CELESTINE AZUBAM	CELESTINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12213	2844743	YATISH PATHAK	CELESTINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12214	2039253	ROBERT KNEEBONE	CELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2010PTC202778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12215	2093980	ASHOK KUMAR	CELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2010PTC202778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12216	3062254	DAMANDEEP BANGA	CELL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12217	5307143	BALJEET SETHI	CELL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12218	2199190	GURCHARAN BHASIN	CELL HUT DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12219	2496360	AMIT MITTAL	CELL HUT DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12220	1593659	HARISH BASERA	CELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2007PTC168954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12221	1805540	ASHWANI SHARMA	CELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2007PTC168954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12222	1805608	JAGDISH VERMA	CELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2007PTC168954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12223	3109448	JAGDISH VERMA	CELLCARE LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC233825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12224	5242342	SANDEEP KUMAR	CELLCARE LIFESCENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC233825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12225	217435	PANKAJ THAKAR	CELLCAST INTERACTIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC142160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12226	2006698	ROGER WITTEVEEN	CELLMANIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12227	2303096	NEERAV BERRY	CELLMANIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12228	2389977	VED PRAKASH	CELTZ SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12229	2653635	RAVINDER ANAND	CELTZ SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12230	3568351	MOHD AFZAL	CEMEC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12231	3569882	MOHAMMA D WASEEM	CEMEC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12232	3569900	SHEHROZ AKHTAR	CEMEC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12233	2096910	BRAJ SINGH	CENTENARY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12234	2222695	QI CHENG	CENTFOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12235	2222719	JINCAN HUANG	CENTFOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12236	663110	SURJEET SINGH	CENTO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12237	918321	NITESH ALAGH	CENTO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12238	986601	HARJIT SINGH	CENTO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12239	2577046	ANSHUL SOLANKI	CENTPORT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12240	2577051	ABHIJAT SOLANKI	CENTPORT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12241	2005177	KAMAL CHOPRA	CENTRAL GUM AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12242	6764997	BISHAMBER DAYAL	CENTRAL GUM AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12243	7539455	AJAY RAWAT	CENTRAL GUM AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12244	7745875	NEELAM BHARDWAJ	CENTRAL SOCIAL WELFARE BOARD PVT.LTD.	U93090DL1969PTC005018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12245	1269338	BALDEV SHARMA	CENTRE FOR FEMINISTLEGAL RESEARCH (CO U S 25	U74899DL1995NPL070451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12246	744934	BABU MATHEW	CENTRE FOR FEMINISTLEGAL RESEARCH (CO U S 25	U74899DL1995NPL070451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12247	745045	RATNA KAPUR	CENTRE FOR FEMINISTLEGAL RESEARCH (CO U S 25	U74899DL1995NPL070451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12248	5161898	PRANAV PRAVEEN	CENTRE FOR INTEGRATED SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENT RESEARCH	U85100DL2012NPL240338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12249	5161904	VIKAS	CENTRE FOR INTEGRATED SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENT RESEARCH	U85100DL2012NPL240338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12250	1942244	PUSHPA DEVI	CENTRE POINT COTTAGE AND HANDICRAFT BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12251	1942444	RAVINDRA KUMAR	CENTRE POINT COTTAGE AND HANDICRAFT BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12252	1692980	SAMAY TANWAR	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12253	1745984	SANJEEV TANWAR	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12254	1832278	ROHIT KUMAR	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12255	1832293	INDER PAL	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12256	1207913	SAURABH SINHA	CENTRUM MEDIA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC132117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12257	7165584	SANCHITA BANERJI	CENTRUM MEDIA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC132117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12258	3399702	ARUN YADAV	CENTUMS URBAN INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12259	3399707	NARMADA YADAV	CENTUMS URBAN INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12260	3399715	AKSHAY YADAV	CENTUMS URBAN INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12261	5137303	BHANU YADAV	CENTUMS URBAN INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12262	3450048	MANOJ KUMAR	CENTURIA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2009PTC187138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12263	7608820	ROHIT	CENTURIA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2009PTC187138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12264	1854973	RAHUL MAHENDRU	CENTURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12265	1854990	ROHIT VERMA	CENTURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12266	3275149	AJMER SINGH	CENTURY EVENT PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12267	3602064	AJAY MALIK	CENTURY EVENT PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12268	3603002	ONKAR JHA	CENTURY INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12269	3613577	DINESH TIWARI	CENTURY INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12270	116681	ANAND TIWARI	CENTURY RADIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2006PTC150953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12271	130318	PRABODH TEWARI	CENTURY RADIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2006PTC150953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12272	1768765	YAMINI	CENTURY SILUMIN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC162302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12273	532143	SANJAY KUMAR	CENTURY SILUMIN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC162302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12274	116681	ANAND TIWARI	CENTURY STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12275	130318	PRABODH TEWARI	CENTURY STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12276	208473	GAGAN SHUKLA	CENTURY TRADECOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2007PTC044267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12277	208493	KALYANI SHUKLA	CENTURY TRADECOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2007PTC044267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12278	2121582	SURENDER KUMAR	CENTURY WATER SEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC046984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12279	2897412	SUNITA	CENTURY WATER SEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC046984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12280	1041607	JAWAID HASHMI	CEP HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC104801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12281	399629	DEWAN PRUTHI	CEPHAM ORGANICS LIMITED	U24239DL1984PLC018500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12282	7562180	JAGDISH	CEPHAM ORGANICS LIMITED	U24239DL1984PLC018500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12283	7854038	BHUPINDER SINGH	CEPHAM ORGANICS LIMITED	U24239DL1984PLC018500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12284	399629	DEWAN PRUTHI	CEPHAM PHARMACEUTICAL LTD	U24232DL1984PLC018184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12285	438602	VINOD KUMAR	CEPHAM PHARMACEUTICAL LTD	U24232DL1984PLC018184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12286	7854038	BHUPINDER SINGH	CEPHAM PHARMACEUTICAL LTD	U24232DL1984PLC018184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12287	2404017	AMIT GUPTA	CERAMIC CAPACITORS MANUFACTURING CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1974PTC007501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12288	970887	SURYNDER GUPTA	CERAMIC CAPACITORS MANUFACTURING CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1974PTC007501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12289	3553614	PARTEEK KUMAR	CERAWAN PACKERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12290	3554527	RANBIR SINGH	CERAWAN PACKERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12291	7040857	JAGJEET SETHI	CEREAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12292	7165905	KULDEEP SHARMA	CEREAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12293	2499684	SYED KHALID	CEREBIQUITOUS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12294	2504919	JAHID ALI	CEREBIQUITOUS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12295	2896657	DEEP CHAND	CEREBRUM PLUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12296	2896665	DEVI SINGH	CEREBRUM PLUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12297	3442979	KRISHAN JAL SINGH	CEREBRUM PLUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12298	3034241	AABHA DIVYA	CERES HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12299	3034422	SAUMYA JAGDISH	CERES HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12300	6698007	SAHIL GUPTA	CERES POWER TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC197339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12301	7083340	SUBHASH MITTAL	CERES POWER TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC197339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12302	2842750	AJAY SHARMA	CEREVA GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12303	2843889	VIJAY KUMAR	CEREVA GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12304	2843889	VIJAY KUMAR	CEREVA INFRA TECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12305	2960166	NANDA KUMAR BALKRISHNA	CEREVA INFRA TECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12306	3615213	SANJAY KUMAR	CEREVA INFRA TECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12307	3615236	SHIVANI	CEREVA INFRA TECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12308	1943943	RAM RAM	CERTAIN GROWTH COMMERCIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12309	1943963	VIJAY SUMIT	CERTAIN GROWTH COMMERCIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12310	5304375	OM SAH	CERTIFIED FUTURE INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC241360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12311	6530899	RANEE DEVI	CERTIFIED FUTURE INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC241360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12312	180597	GIRISH KUMAR	CERVELLO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12313	6784987	ASHISH RANA	CERVELLO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12314	2425198	MAHESH MUGAM	CESELIA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12315	3157547	CESELIA HENRY	CESELIA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12316	1806050	PUSHPA SHARMA	CEST LA VIE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12317	1806067	MANDAVI SHARMA	CEST LA VIE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12318	362891	DAVINDER GUPTA	CESTOS UNITECH WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC184380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12319	7258433	RAJEEV KUMAR	CESTOS UNITECH WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC184380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12320	1810626	SHREYA SHARMA	CETERA MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12321	1810631	ASHISH NAIR	CETERA MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12322	1097036	ROSHA WALIA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12323	570371	MINEKA WICKRAMASINGHA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12324	570625	LAKSHMAN DE SILVA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12325	910353	RAMYA WICKRAMASINGHA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12326	3627487	KHAGENDRA DAVE	CF CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12327	3631409	ARAT SWAIN	CF CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12328	1299876	AMIT RAJPUT	CFM AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC192369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12329	2695988	RAJIV KAUL	CFM AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC192369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12330	3210274	KANIKA TAYLA	CFO4YOU CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12331	5218139	SHASHI TAYLA	CFO4YOU CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12332	3327414	SAURAV CHOUDHURY	CG BUSINESS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12333	389565	TAJINDER GILL	CG BUSINESS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12334	245930	SHANTI SAREEN	CGAT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12335	245981	ARUN SAREEN	CGAT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12336	1980307	SIDHARTH KUMAR	CGC COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC173279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12337	1980370	AMRITA SINGH	CGC COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC173279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12338	1980307	SIDHARTH KUMAR	CGC CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12339	1980370	AMRITA SINGH	CGC CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12340	3594277	ROHIT SHARMA	CGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12341	3594350	RAHUL SHARMA	CGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12342	3462539	NEELESH KHARE	CGTECH IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12343	6771640	UMESH KHARE	CGTECH IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12344	2437499	HARENDRA SINGH	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12345	2437526	ANU KUMARI	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12346	2473209	SATYENDRA SINGH	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12347	2712648	AMRENDRA ANAND	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12348	2712663	USHA SINGH	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12349	3540254	CHAND SINGH	CHAAND GROUP & INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12350	3552830	POONAM	CHAAND GROUP & INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12351	1906241	SANDEEP CHHABRA	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12352	2388395	NATASHA CHHABRA	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12353	2777244	SAPNA SINGHAL	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12354	2777259	SANJAY SINGHAL	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12355	1511926	DARSHAN CHADHA	CHADHA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12356	521526	POOJA CHADHA	CHADHA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12357	1213806	ANJALI CHADHA	CHADHA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12358	134366	PHOOLA CHADHA	CHADHA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12359	588435	SATYE CHADHA	CHADHA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12360	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	CHAHAT ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12361	1818344	GERIRAJ NONIWAL	CHAHAT ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12362	3575332	BRIJ CHAWLA	CHAHAT PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2000PTC104224	RC101	Active in Progress	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12363	5172500	SUKHSHAM	CHAHAT PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2000PTC104224	RC101	Active in Progress	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12364	3285772	SANGEETA GAUR	CHAITANYA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12365	3285773	ALOK GAUR	CHAITANYA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12366	3293289	HARINDER KAUSHAL	CHAITANYA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12367	669050	VINAY KHANDELWAL	CHAITANYA ENLIGHTENMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2005PTC137350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12368	1566017	VUJAY YADAV	CHAITANYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12369	1742611	RAJESH YADAV	CHAITANYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12370	2197553	VINOD KUMAR	CHAKORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12371	2323144	KISHAN GUPTA	CHAKORE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12372	2774479	SURESH GALLIAN	CHAKORE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12373	1132148	SAILESH SINGH	CHAKRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12374	1135011	ASHOK CHOUDHARY	CHAKRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12375	2256877	ARVIND DAS	CHAKUNGCHU HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11202DL2007PTC159538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12376	3476296	SHUBHA MISHRA	CHALLENGE SOFT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12377	927443	SHALEEN VAJPAYEE	CHALLENGE SOFT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12378	2703688	JITENDER SINGH	CHALLENGER TRANS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12379	2999092	JITENDER SEHRAWAT	CHALLENGER TRANS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12380	1044798	VINOD KAKKAR	CHAMAN TECHNIKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12381	1045266	BELA KAKKAR	CHAMAN TECHNIKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12382	1045329	ROHAN KAKKAR	CHAMAN TECHNIKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12383	2088489	RAMIT KHANNA	CHAMBRE INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12384	2678664	MADHULIKA VAISH	CHAMBRE INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12385	7705292	KAMLESH GANGWAR	CHAMP FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12386	7791645	RAM BAHADUR	CHAMP FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12387	3125062	RAMA SHARMA	CHAMPA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC209507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12388	3132036	SHRI SHARMA	CHAMPA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC209507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12389	451578	MAHESH JAIN	CHAMPAK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51221DL2003PTC119555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12390	451843	MANOJ JAIN	CHAMPAK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51221DL2003PTC119555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12391	451974	DEEPAK JAIN	CHAMPAK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51221DL2003PTC119555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12392	3478297	BHUVAN MADAN	CHAMPION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12393	54143	AZAD BHURA	CHAMPION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12394	1460767	JAI SRIVASTAVA	CHAMPION DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12395	194740	JAG MOHAN	CHAMPION DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12396	1596918	NEHA CHAUDHARY	CHAN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12397	3028972	RAVINDER KAPOOR	CHAN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12398	3104469	TARLOK CHANA	CHANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12399	354399	JATINDER KALRA	CHANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12400	2051496	GAJENDRA SINGH	CHANAKYA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC063520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12401	2253498	RAM SINGH	CHANAKYA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC063520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12402	1564949	MAHARAJAP URAM KRISHNAMO ORTHY	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12403	1663963	BADRI KRISHNAMO ORTHY	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12404	1900709	GEETA BADRI	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12405	2880721	NISHA BADRI	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12406	2880735	SHRUTI BADRI	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12407	3425143	LAKSHMI KRISHNAMO ORTHY	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12408	2937581	ARJUN ARORA	CHANAKYA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC214155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12409	3015315	VANDANA ARORA	CHANAKYA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC214155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12410	1249127	CHANDRA YADAV	CHANAKYA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC229470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12411	2201199	VINEET SHARMA	CHANAKYA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC229470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12412	2628581	RAJENDRA RAJAWAT	CHANAKYA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC229470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12413	3525142	RANDHIR KUMAR	CHANAKYA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC229470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12414	3051663	ATUL JOSHI	CHANAKYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC061153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12415	3196420	JAI SINGH	CHANAKYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC061153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12416	1258810	SIDDHARTHA ARORA	CHANAKYA PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2010PLC206073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12417	2937581	ARJUN ARORA	CHANAKYA PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2010PLC206073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12418	3015315	VANDANA ARORA	CHANAKYA PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2010PLC206073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12419	5139532	RAKESH SHARMA	CHANAKYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12420	5140769	SEEMA RANI	CHANAKYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12421	2645308	ROHIT SINGH	CHANAKYA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12422	2645318	RENUKA SINGH	CHANAKYA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12423	1079554	SANJEEV CHANANA	CHANANA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12424	1180899	IQBAL CHANNA	CHANANA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12425	1040222	NARESH CHANANA	CHANANA STEEL TUBESPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1980PTC010655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12426	1209004	VEENA CHANANA	CHANANA STEEL TUBESPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1980PTC010655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12427	1692215	VERINDER SAHNI	CHANCELLOR BANQUETS& MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12428	2874405	RAJEEV ARYA	CHANCELLOR BANQUETS& MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12429	2877285	RAJESH RAJAK	CHANCELLOR BANQUETS& MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12430	2597696	MADAN SHARMA	CHANCELLOR FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12431	2639727	IRA SHARMA	CHANCELLOR FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12432	1897587	JENS HINRICH CHANDAIL	CHANDAIL WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15531DL2007PTC171714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12433	1897588	KAMLESH CHANDAIL	CHANDAIL WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15531DL2007PTC171714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12434	1167538	KRISHNA CHANDAN	CHANDAN & CHANDAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC082364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12435	1308132	MOHAN CHANDAN	CHANDAN & CHANDAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC082364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12436	3160920	AJIT NAGAR	CHANDAN MEDICAL CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12437	3167762	SUNIL KHATANA	CHANDAN MEDICAL CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12438	1206130	SATYA BERLIA	CHANDAN TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC030004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12439	3204155	DAYANAND SHARMA	CHANDAN TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC030004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12440	3345094	YOGENDRA CHANDEL	CHANDEL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC215834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12441	3364364	RAVINDRA MATHUR	CHANDEL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC215834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12442	2216520	RAJ GARG	CHANDER BHAN NARESHKUMAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U02000DL1996PTC083561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12443	2216532	NARESH GARG	CHANDER BHAN NARESHKUMAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U02000DL1996PTC083561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12444	2176592	YOGESH KUMAR	CHANDERRAJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12445	2215439	SEEMA KAAMRA	CHANDERRAJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12446	1055655	TARJINDER KAUR	CHANDHOK TRADERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12447	1055683	HARBHAJAN CHANDHOK	CHANDHOK TRADERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12448	1055706	RAMANDEEP CHANDHOK	CHANDHOK TRADERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12449	1945935	RAN CHHIKARA	CHANDRA AIRLINES TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC173912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12450	1990401	PANKAJ CHHIKARA	CHANDRA AIRLINES TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC173912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12451	1084908	MANOJ SINGHAL	CHANDRA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12452	6941826	POONAM RANI	CHANDRA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12453	5287434	NEHA NIVRITI	CHANDRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12454	5287441	AMRITESH	CHANDRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12455	5136792	SUNAYANA PURI	CHANDRA CREDIT LIMITED	U74140DL2002PLC117643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12456	994358	SUBHASH CHANDRA	CHANDRA CREDIT LIMITED	U74140DL2002PLC117643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12457	994396	SURINDER PURI	CHANDRA CREDIT LIMITED	U74140DL2002PLC117643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12458	2900021	AMIT KUMAR	CHANDRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12459	2900092	RAJNISH SINGH	CHANDRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12460	5125443	KRISHNA VISHWAKAR MA	CHANDRA TECH-PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC231868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12461	5141121	CHANDRAWATI VISHWAKAR MA	CHANDRA TECH-PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC231868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12462	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	CHANDRAGHANTA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12463	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	CHANDRAGHANTA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12464	2575346	RABINDRA SINHA	CHANDRALEKHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12465	2575354	RAVI CHANDRA	CHANDRALEKHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12466	2847504	CHANDAR DEVI	CHANDRAM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12467	2847547	SACHCHIDA NAND	CHANDRAM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12468	2125928	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	CHANDRASHEKHAR COMPUTER SYSTEMSTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12469	3443301	ANKIT KUMAR	CHANDRASHEKHAR COMPUTER SYSTEMSTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12470	3443319	RINKU SINGH	CHANDRASHEKHAR COMPUTER SYSTEMSTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12471	3443334	ABHAY SINGH	CHANDRASHEKHAR COMPUTER SYSTEMSTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12472	3455778	SHWETA SINGH	CHANDRASHEKHAR COMPUTER SYSTEMSTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12473	3219689	RAJENDER PANDEY	CHANDRIKA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC208853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12474	3219744	VENKATESH PANDEY	CHANDRIKA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC208853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12475	1427025	VED AGGARWAL	CHANG POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2007PTC037100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12476	1427035	HARSH WARDHAN	CHANG POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2007PTC037100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12477	1427039	SHEELA DEVI	CHANG POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2007PTC037100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12478	1979515	PYEONG MIN	CHANG WOON E&C INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12479	3490036	SANGWOOK PARK	CHANG WOON E&C INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12480	1445957	BINGXIAN LI	CHANGLIN ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12481	2676191	PINGXIANG CHEN	CHANGLIN ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12482	3008762	SUNIL KUMAR	CHANKYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12483	3016062	VJENDER KUMAR	CHANKYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12484	29692	HARJEET CHANDHOK	CHANSON CONVEYANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12485	29715	DALJEET KAUR	CHANSON CONVEYANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12486	2249912	RAVINDER CHANDHOK	CHANSON HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC224477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12487	29692	HARJEET CHANDHOK	CHANSON HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC224477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12488	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	CHAPEL IT SOLUTIONSPVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12489	1156461	CHANDAN BISHT	CHAPEL IT SOLUTIONSPVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12490	2933260	SHUBHI GAUTAM	CHAPPAN BHOG CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC201838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12491	2933344	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	CHAPPAN BHOG CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC201838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12492	2206117	RAVINDER BAGEJA	CHARAK AUSHADHI LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC093864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12493	2527304	ANJU BAGEJA	CHARAK AUSHADHI LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC093864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12494	2987997	JAGDISH NARAIN	CHARAK AUSHADHI LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC093864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12495	2778711	PADAM SINGH	CHARALAMPOS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12496	5278075	SYED AHMED RIZVI	CHARALAMPOS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12497	72941	KAILASH CHAND	CHARALAMPOS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12498	227338	AISHI ARORA	CHARAN DEVI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC094221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12499	259036	RANJANA BALA	CHARAN DEVI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC094221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12500	655313	SUDESH ARORA	CHARAN DEVI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC094221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12501	5145319	RAJIV SAREEN	CHARISM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2012PTC230554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12502	5145958	ARCHANA SAREEN	CHARISM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2012PTC230554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12503	2952070	SUSHIL PHILIP	CHARISMATIC EDUCATION & CAREER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12504	2952077	SUJEET PETER	CHARISMATIC EDUCATION & CAREER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12505	1087168	ERA JAIN	CHARISMATIC MEDICARE LIMITED	U51909DL1982PLC014908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12506	195382	MAHENDRA JAIN	CHARISMATIC MEDICARE LIMITED	U51909DL1982PLC014908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12507	2509414	SUDHA JAIN	CHARISMATIC MEDICARE LIMITED	U51909DL1982PLC014908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12508	165536	SANJIV BAWA	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12509	324211	ASHOK MATTA	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12510	82556	PRASHANT KHANNA	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12511	82903	HARISH BHASIN	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12512	3290313	NARENDER SINGH	CHARKHI DADRI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC041584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12513	3310828	SANDEEP KUMAR	CHARKHI DADRI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC041584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12514	3102541	ASHOK RAWAT	CHARLES RIVER INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12515	3102551	VISHAL RAWAT	CHARLES RIVER INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12516	1459311	NEELMANI SHARMA	CHARLIE BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12517	1487701	VINOD SHARMA	CHARLIE BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12518	1140020	INDERJEET SARNA	CHARMINAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12519	1835844	DINESH GUPTA	CHARMINAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12520	1848145	RAKESH KUMAR	CHARMINAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12521	1578330	RAHUL JAIN	CHARMING SUITS & SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC237727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12522	1869216	ATUL JAIN	CHARMING SUITS & SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC237727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12523	2747461	JITENDER TAANK	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12524	2747484	SANJEEV KUMAR	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12525	2754790	SATINDER TAANK	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12526	2766435	RAJ SHAH	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12527	1439440	MANISH HASSANWALIA	CHARTERED BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12528	1492867	SHAKTI ADHLAKHA	CHARTERED BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12529	3410610	BABITA RANI	CHARUDUTTA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12530	7162263	RAJESH	CHARUDUTTA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12531	28443	ARVIND YADAV	CHARUTA SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12532	28470	KAVITA YADAV	CHARUTA SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12533	869984	YADUVENDRA SINGH	CHARUTA SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12534	2374583	PHILIPPE RAYMOND JOSEPH JEAN DARAUX	CHATEAU INTERIOR DECORATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2005PTC141225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12535	6748519	JEAN HENRY PHILIPPE DARAUX	CHATEAU INTERIOR DECORATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2005PTC141225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12536	1351896	SHANKH MISHRA	CHATKARA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12537	1831688	RAVI TRIPATHI	CHATKARA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12538	5303832	TUHIN CHATTOPADHYAY	CHATTOPADHYAY RESEARCH AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC240698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12539	5319133	DHRITI BHATTACHARYYA	CHATTOPADHYAY RESEARCH AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC240698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12540	1501176	JEETU ARORA	CHATRAPATI AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12541	2398388	DINESH CHAUDHARY	CHAUDHARY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC185960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12542	2398407	PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY	CHAUDHARY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC185960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12543	1175607	PRAHLAD SINGH	CHAUDHARY ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12544	1357286	MUKESH KUMAR	CHAUDHARY ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12545	2362946	DEEPAK KUMAR	CHAUDHARY SNACKS & NAMKEENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC185174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12546	2463702	RISHIKA SINGH	CHAUDHARY SNACKS & NAMKEENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC185174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12547	466394	BANARASI ARORA	CHAUDHRI POLYCOATERS LIMITED	U25209DL1992PLC047358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12548	77502	JANAK CHAUDHRI	CHAUDHRI POLYCOATERS LIMITED	U25209DL1992PLC047358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12549	77603	SANTOSH CHAUDHRI	CHAUDHRI POLYCOATERS LIMITED	U25209DL1992PLC047358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12550	5266564	DEEPAK KUMAR	CHAUHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC235820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12551	5266569	SANDEEP KUMAR	CHAUHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC235820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12552	1583648	RAJINDER CHAUHAN	CHAUHAN FINE GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC197088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12553	2859144	PANKAJ MALHOTRA	CHAUHAN FINE GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC197088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12554	1916314	HARMANDEE P SINGH	CHAUSANA FOOD PROCESSINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2009PTC039128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12555	5121915	HARDEEP SINGH	CHAUSANA FOOD PROCESSINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2009PTC039128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12556	5122840	MEHAR SANDHU	CHAUSANA FOOD PROCESSINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2009PTC039128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12557	2629638	GANESH BINDAL	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12558	2702353	ZAKI ANWAR	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12559	2746995	HARACHARAN SINGH	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12560	3590959	PINKI RANI	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12561	3218512	VISHNU KUMAR	CHAUTALA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC221520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12562	3262213	SUMIT KHATRI	CHAUTALA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC221520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12563	2054637	SHYAM SHARMA	CHAUTHA AKSHAR MASSMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC177357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12564	2137326	NIRMAL SHARMA	CHAUTHA AKSHAR MASSMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC177357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12565	2143283	VEENA SHARMA	CHAUTHA AKSHAR MASSMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC177357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12566	1580021	SHILPA MAHTANI	CHAVI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12567	320467	VINAYAK MAHTANI	CHAVI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12568	2137370	SUNNY CHAWLA	CHAWLA CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12569	2137378	NARINDER SINGH	CHAWLA CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12570	2272779	GAURI PANDEY	CHAWLA DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12571	2361533	SHARADA DUBEY	CHAWLA DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12572	2137370	SUNNY CHAWLA	CHAWLA FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12573	2137378	NARINDER SINGH	CHAWLA FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12574	1322893	INDERJIT KAUR	CHAWLA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12575	1322915	SATJIT KAUR	CHAWLA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12576	1811625	GURINDER NARULA	CHAWLA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12577	2567418	KAVITA SAJWAN	CHAYIM SWASTH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12578	3582471	NAVEEN ARORA	CHAYIM SWASTH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12579	3545209	ANGELA MISRA	CHBC HEALTH AND BEAUTY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12580	5273600	MARGARET MISHRA	CHBC HEALTH AND BEAUTY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12581	3545209	ANGELA MISRA	CHBC HOLISTIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC221187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12582	3545221	ZEENAT KHAN	CHBC HOLISTIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC221187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12583	19366	GAUTAM PHILIP	CHC HELICOPTERS SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2003PTC122590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12584	20086	VIVEK BERRY	CHC HELICOPTERS SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2003PTC122590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12585	2735956	SENTHIL SUBRAMANI AM	CHC OM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12586	2785612	JAYASRI KANDEEPAN	CHC OM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12587	2841297	SANJEEV CHAWLA	CHEAP FARE GURU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12588	2841299	SANJIV KHURANA	CHEAP FARE GURU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12589	2070110	MAYANK GUPTA	CHEAP HOSTELS AND TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12590	2070191	TARIQ WANI	CHEAP HOSTELS AND TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12591	1090851	RAJINDER KUMAR	CHEAP N BEST SHOPPEBZR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2007PTC157292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12592	1090865	NISHA RANI	CHEAP N BEST SHOPPEBZR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2007PTC157292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12593	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	CHEAPEN INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12594	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	CHEAPEN INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12595	2527583	SATINDER SINGH ANAND	CHECK POST 247 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12596	2554467	TARVINDER ANAND	CHECK POST 247 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12597	2291349	RUPA DASH	CHEEZ MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2008PTC182809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12598	2395389	UPENDRA KAR	CHEEZ MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2008PTC182809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12599	1407807	AVINASH GUPTA	CHEF IN MOTION HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12600	693423	SANJAY GHOSH	CHEF IN MOTION HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12601	935571	AKASH GARG	CHEF IN MOTION HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12602	3155464	HARNEET SURI	CHEFS SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC232506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12603	5185564	KARAN SEHGAL	CHEFS SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC232506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12604	1591572	PARMODH KUMAR	CHELAWASIA INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1986PTC024954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12605	1591593	VINOD AGARWAL	CHELAWASIA INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1986PTC024954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12606	64859	SUKHCHAIN CHAWLA	CHELSEA APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1988PTC031532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12607	64887	DILBAGH CHAWLA	CHELSEA APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1988PTC031532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12608	101185	JAISHREE AGARWAL	CHEMAT CHEMICALS AND MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1981PTC011341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12609	101214	KARTIK AGGARWAL	CHEMAT CHEMICALS AND MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1981PTC011341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12610	190790	SATRAM KESWANI	CHEMCON FABRICATORS(DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12611	808199	RAGUBIR CHOPRA	CHEMCON FABRICATORS(DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12612	1288632	ANKUR AGGARWAL	CHEMICAL SUPPLIERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC090695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12613	3484763	VASUDHA AGGARWAL	CHEMICAL SUPPLIERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC090695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12614	7113339	REKHA GUPTA	CHEMICAL SUPPLIERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC090695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12615	891739	ANIL KUMAR	CHEMICAL SUPPLIERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC090695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12616	883257	JAMAL UDDIN	CHEMIDA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12617	883275	FARIDA JAMAL	CHEMIDA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12618	5964	MILAN SHARMA	CHEMIL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12619	5967	CHETAN SHARMA	CHEMIL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12620	2838624	SUMIT KUMAR	CHEMPOL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12621	3441975	AMIT KUMAR	CHEMPOL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12622	2611777	LATA SEHGAL	CHENAB CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12623	806034	PUNEET CHOPRA	CHENAB CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12624	806067	ROHIT CHOPRA	CHENAB CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12625	1983564	ROUSHAN KUMAR	CHERISH CAREER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12626	1983584	MUKUL JAIN	CHERISH CAREER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12627	1869443	MADHU TYAGI	CHERISH LIGHTING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC171332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12628	1869560	ARUN TYAGI	CHERISH LIGHTING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC171332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12629	3589769	SUJIT SARKAR	CHERRYPOPPINZ KIDS CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2011PTC225152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12630	916002	RISHI JOSHI	CHERRYPOPPINZ KIDS CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2011PTC225152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12631	2661753	ALAN MOORE	CHESCOR CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U91120DL2000PTC108653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12632	2662855	TIMOTHY GRIFFITHS	CHESCOR CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U91120DL2000PTC108653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12633	979789	MANOJ GARG	CHETAK COMMERCIAL INDIA LIMITED	U51225DL2002PLC114883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12634	980140	ANOOP GARG	CHETAK COMMERCIAL INDIA LIMITED	U51225DL2002PLC114883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12635	2499009	SATISH GAUTAM	CHETAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12636	2499055	RANJAN KUMAR	CHETAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12637	979789	MANOJ GARG	CHETAK TEA CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL1998PTC096299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12638	980140	ANOOP GARG	CHETAK TEA CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL1998PTC096299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12639	5261807	PUSHPA SINGH	CHETAK TECHEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC235277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12640	5261817	RAJENDRA SINGH	CHETAK TECHEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC235277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12641	5264743	GAURAV SINGH	CHETAK TECHEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC235277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12642	7373033	NITIN KUMAR	CHETAK TECHEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC235277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12643	691933	SHIV ALIGH	CHETAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC052964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12644	691955	VIJAY ALIGH	CHETAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC052964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12645	1043473	CHETAN KUMAR	CHETAN PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12646	1043493	VANITA LAROIYA	CHETAN PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12647	1227750	JAGDISH CHHABRA	CHETAN SHARMA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC129901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12648	2821535	DHARAM PAL	CHETAN SHARMA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC129901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12649	317618	GIRJA RATHI	CHETAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12650	317696	RAGHAV RATHI	CHETAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12651	3613349	AANCHAL PURI	CHETANCHAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC234123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12652	3613376	CHETAN ARORA	CHETANCHAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC234123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12653	905885	VINOD SALUJA	CHETANYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12654	974183	ANKUSH SALUJA	CHETANYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12655	974456	ARCHANA SALUJA	CHETANYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12656	2177750	ATIN KAPOOR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12657	2177799	SWEETY KAPOOR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12658	2187639	AMAN KAKKAR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12659	2733435	JATIN KAPOOR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12660	2389496	RAJESH KUMAR	CHETNA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC185625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12661	2578800	BIR SINGH	CHETNA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC185625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12662	5307522	SUNIL KUMAR	CHEVRON MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12663	5307528	VIKAS	CHEVRON MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12664	2093312	IAN WALTON WOODCOCK	CHG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12665	2159580	JENNIFER LEECH	CHG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12666	965043	ANIL ARORA	CHG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12667	3260691	DEEPAK JAIN	CHHABADIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12668	3577014	NARENDER JAIN	CHHABADIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12669	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	CHHABRA FASHION STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12670	2666252	MANAV WALIA	CHHABRA FASHION STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12671	3131697	VIVEK CHHABRA	CHHABRA HOUSING ANDINFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12672	543072	GAUTAM MEHRA	CHHABRA HOUSING ANDINFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12673	3357162	RAJ GAGNEJA	CHHAHAT DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12674	3357186	LALIT MOHAN	CHHAHAT DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12675	3357193	RAKHI SHARMA	CHHAHAT DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12676	1078128	SUSHIL BANSAL	CHHAVI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1998PTC095141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12677	3365728	AMIT CHAUHAN	CHHAVI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1998PTC095141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12678	3577776	AJAY SINGH	CHHAVI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1998PTC095141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12679	857468	PRAMOD GARG	CHHAYA FUEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12680	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	CHHAYA FUEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12681	11555	VARUN KANSAL	CHHAYA PACKERS AND PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1997PTC089412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12682	7151132	JAGAT SINGH	CHHAYA PACKERS AND PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1997PTC089412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12683	7151138	HARENDER SINGH	CHHAYA PACKERS AND PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1997PTC089412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12684	512025	RANI CHIB	CHIB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12685	512042	SWARN CHIB	CHIB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12686	512025	RANI CHIB	CHIB PROPERTIES ANDBUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12687	512042	SWARN CHIB	CHIB PROPERTIES ANDBUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12688	5241688	GAGAN SINGH	CHICAGO FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12689	5276577	JARMANJIT SINGH	CHICAGO FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12690	3639998	NIRAJ BHARTI	CHICAGO MEDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12691	3639999	PANKAJ KUMAR	CHICAGO MEDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12692	3035433	FRANCIS OBODO NNEJI	CHIFRAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12693	3035514	STEPHEN CHINEDU OKOYE	CHIFRAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12694	1022799	MAHESH SINGH	CHIJMS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2000PTC107534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12695	1023058	DAIZY SINGH	CHIJMS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2000PTC107534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12696	3279719	ALEX IGWE	CHILEX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12697	3279753	BORIS EKPO	CHILEX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12698	2330240	SHEETAL BAHL	CHILLI SEASONSS FOOD AND BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12699	2332860	CHARANPAL SINGH	CHILLI SEASONSS FOOD AND BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12700	2341221	SUDHA RANI	CHILLI SEASONSS FOOD AND BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12701	2341260	MANAV SHARMA	CHILLI SEASONSS FOOD AND BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12702	531545	ASHISH TANEJA	CHILLI SEASONSS FOOD AND BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12703	3174655	PRAKHAR GUPTA	CHILLIM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12704	3183306	MANAV AGARWAL	CHILLIM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12705	3506897	APURV JAIN	CHILLIM HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12706	1482354	MANU KUMAR	CHILLS & THRILLS UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC183739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12707	2238970	KRISHAN BAJPAI	CHILLS & THRILLS UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC183739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12708	3513946	HYACINYH OKOYE	CHILO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12709	3513947	GODWIN CHIBUZOR CHUKWUMA	CHILO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12710	3514095	KENNETH CHUKA EZEBUILO	CHILO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12711	2452562	NIKHIL GOYAL	CHIMERA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12712	2837775	VISHAL KAUSHIK	CHIMERA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12713	3599808	RANI CHAWLA	CHIMES ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2011PTC227794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12714	3599880	ROHIT BHAGI	CHIMES ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2011PTC227794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12715	1977918	WEIMIN ZHANG	CHINA XIAN HE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC173041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12716	2242025	HOU WU	CHINA XIAN HE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC173041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12717	3336048	LIANG ZHANG	CHINATOWN INFOMEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12718	3504006	XI ZHANG	CHINATOWN INFOMEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12719	1973798	UMED CHINDALIYA	CHINDALIYA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12720	1973828	VIJAY SINGH	CHINDALIYA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12721	1999018	DANIEL WONG	CHINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12722	2132571	BALAJI VASUDEVAN	CHINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12723	2663359	MAMTA RANI	CHINMASTIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12724	98137	ASHOK AGGARWAL KUMAR	CHINMASTIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12725	1890882	POORAN SIKARWAR	CHINNONI CHAMBAL ORGANICS PRIVATELIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12726	1908882	LALIT BALLANI	CHINNONI CHAMBAL ORGANICS PRIVATELIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12727	2326487	RAJESH SARASWAT	CHINNONI CHAMBAL ORGANICS PRIVATELIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12728	3239984	RANJANA VERMA	CHINT ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2010PTC211332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12729	53081	VIRAJ AGARWAL	CHINT ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2010PTC211332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12730	1062841	DINESH JAIN	CHINTA PURNI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12731	1062876	OM JAIN	CHINTA PURNI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12732	507453	AKASH BHATIA	CHINTPURNI AGRO PRODUCERS COMPANYLIMITED U S 581 PRODUCER COUCER CO PART IXA CO	U01122DL2004PLC129365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12733	1002110	VIKRAM JOSHI	CHINTPURNI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15421DL2012PTC232409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12734	825660	ANIL MAHAJAN	CHINTPURNI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15421DL2012PTC232409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12735	73572	SANGEETA MATHUR	CHIPCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12736	73573	RAJIV KUMAR	CHIPCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12737	2557756	RAM SHARN	CHIPSET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12738	2557762	HARISH CHAND	CHIPSET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12739	315668	ARUN SHARMA	CHIRAG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12740	448547	PRAMOD SINGH	CHIRAG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12741	516839	SUSHILA KUMARI	CHIRAG INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC152486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12742	522353	MANOJ KUMAR	CHIRAG INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC152486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12743	1325310	VIKAS SINGH	CHIRAG LAMP AND SHADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2006PTC146535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12744	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	CHIRAG LAMP AND SHADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2006PTC146535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12745	3638930	KAWALJEET SINGH	CHIRAG RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC233640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12746	6592109	AJIT AJMANI	CHIRAG RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC233640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12747	2854935	BANSI SONI	CHIRAG RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12748	2854970	SHAKUNTLA SONI	CHIRAG RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12749	1007981	RAJIV GUPTA	CHIRANJEE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12750	1008002	SHANTI GUPTA	CHIRANJEE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12751	1807528	ANITA GUPTA	CHIRANJI LEASING AND FINANCE CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12752	1807548	VIJAY GUPTA	CHIRANJI LEASING AND FINANCE CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12753	1944675	VED YADAV	CHIRANJI PROPERTIES LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC033085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12754	2431268	UJJWAL YADAV	CHIRANJI PROPERTIES LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC033085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12755	2431558	UNNAT YADAV	CHIRANJI PROPERTIES LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC033085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12756	1143497	GARIMA SHARMA	CHIRAYU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12757	1177513	SUMATI SHARMA	CHIRAYU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12758	992367	KAPIL SHARMA	CHIRAYU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12759	3202715	CHIRANJEEV KUMAR	CHIRI DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC209731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12760	3203034	SANJIV MAHASETH	CHIRI DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC209731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12761	3245871	KUSH MAHASETH	CHIRI DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC209731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12762	2027369	AHZAM KHAN	CHIRRA KABAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC230284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12763	5165585	SADAF AKHTAR	CHIRRA KABAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC230284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12764	2483435	VISHAL KAPOOR	CHISEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12765	2483443	NAROTAM AHLUWALIA	CHISEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12766	2427505	MOHIT KHANNA	CHITRA ART EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC120151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12767	2427517	SUDIPTA PUSHKARNA	CHITRA ART EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC120151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12768	2432712	RAKESH PUSHKARNA	CHITRA ART EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC120151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12769	2598186	JOGINDER MIDDHA	CHITRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12770	2598191	DEEPAK MIDDHA	CHITRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12771	1046738	SUBHASH ARORA	CHITRA COLORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12772	1256331	ARVINDA ARORA	CHITRA COLORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12773	1115893	MANJEET SINGH	CHITRA PAT AUDIO VISUAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U71302DL1998PTC095856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12774	1159240	TREHAN ESHALI	CHITRA PAT AUDIO VISUAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U71302DL1998PTC095856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12775	2341266	VIKAS KUMAR	CHITRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC038732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12776	2341278	MAHESH KUMAR	CHITRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC038732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12777	2354554	DINESH KUMAR	CHITRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC038732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12778	3410610	BABITA RANI	CHITRAKSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12779	7162263	RAJESH	CHITRAKSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12780	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	CHITRANI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2011PTC213785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12781	3573007	ANITA VERMA	CHITRANI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2011PTC213785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12782	1414817	SAAGAR CHITKARA	CHITRANJAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12783	1414885	RAKESH CHITKARA	CHITRANJAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12784	1057247	USHA GARG	CHITRANSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC041456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12785	3258891	ALOK KHARE	CHITRANSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC041456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12786	1732058	SANJEEV KAPOOR	CHITRASHALA MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12787	2733790	NEERAJ ALAG	CHITRASHALA MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12788	3410579	HARENDER SINGH	CHITTASWARUP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12789	3410597	SATENDRA GUJJAR	CHITTASWARUP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12790	2621441	KAPIL KUMAR	CHITWAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12791	2644818	PAVIT KUMAR	CHITWAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12792	3232763	KAILASH KUMAR	CHJK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12793	3232806	CHHATER PAL	CHJK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12794	3262501	JAGDISH CHANDER	CHJK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12795	3178917	VISHAL CHATRATH	CHLEON AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2011PTC255576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12796	706336	YASHISH DAHIYA	CHLEON AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2011PTC255576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12797	2552709	SOOHYUN CHO	CHO HEALTHCARE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC239407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12798	5285326	REZAUR KHAN	CHO HEALTHCARE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC239407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12799	1070603	JEE SOUNG LEE	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12800	1128479	KAVITA BHATIA	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12801	1202076	JIN KUK CHOI	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12802	2389606	JONG LEE	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12803	3445998	SANDEEP JAIN	CHOICE BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12804	54143	AZAD BHURA	CHOICE BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12805	621589	SUSHIL AGRAWAL	CHOICE BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12806	1226981	PRADEEP KUMAR	CHOICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12807	2438297	SUNIL PATODIA	CHOICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12808	2259048	JYOTI KHANNA	CHOICE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12809	2259064	ANIL KHANNA	CHOICE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12810	120998	ATUL MOHINDRA	CHOICE TOWERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC102040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12811	121070	ANUPAMA MOHINDRA	CHOICE TOWERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC102040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12812	2052511	RAJENDER KUMAR	CHOPRA PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008ULT176448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12813	2052532	SURINDER KUMAR	CHOPRA PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008ULT176448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12814	3089262	DEEPAK CHOPRA	CHOPRASONS APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2010PTC205020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12815	3089339	BHAWNA	CHOPRASONS APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2010PTC205020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12816	2128983	ANIL MATHUR	CHORUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC178380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12817	2133534	PRADEEP CHHATWAL	CHORUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC178380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12818	2133688	KANWAL SINGH	CHORUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC178380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12819	3553175	SUJEET CHOUDHARY	CHOUDHARY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12820	3553362	ANKIT DESHWAL	CHOUDHARY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12821	3011887	VIJENDER CHOUDHARY	CHOUDHARY LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12822	3517833	INDIRA SINGH	CHOUDHARY LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12823	3571319	NARESH KUMAR	CHOUDHARY NARESH & COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12824	3571346	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	CHOUDHARY NARESH & COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12825	3350289	YOGESH CHAUDHARY	CHOUDHARY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC223301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12826	3389610	NAVEEN KUMAR	CHOUDHARY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC223301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12827	205507	AMIT SARDA	CHOWKIDHANI RESORTSPVT LTD	U55101DL1999PTC100642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12828	210212	GOVIND SARDA	CHOWKIDHANI RESORTSPVT LTD	U55101DL1999PTC100642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12829	2710368	BONG KI BAEK	CHOYANG MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12830	2874180	EUN SON	CHOYANG MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12831	1352752	JATINDER SINGH	CHRIST MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2009PTC187197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12832	6360870	RAMANDEEP SINGH	CHRIST MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2009PTC187197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12833	3553507	PANKAJ SAINI	CHROMA POWER SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12834	3626274	SHIKHA BATRA	CHROMA POWER SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12835	6940217	PRASHANT SINGH	CHROMA POWER SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12836	3288626	STEVEN LOWSON	CHROMALLOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12837	7496654	AMANDA SANDERS	CHROMALLOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12838	3145106	SARWESH SINGH	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12839	3145211	ABHISHEK SINGH	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12840	3370643	KUNAL CHAUDHARY	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12841	6556634	ALOK BERA	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12842	3401938	MANISH TRIPATHI	CHRONIKER LIFESTYLESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC236315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12843	5246472	SUYASH RAJ	CHRONIKER LIFESTYLESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC236315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12844	5260404	SUNNY SRIVASTAVA	CHRONIKER LIFESTYLESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC236315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12845	3244292	JASVINDER KAUR	CHRONOS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12846	3244329	RAJ KAPOOR	CHRONOS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12847	2282188	PRITY SINGHAL	CHUNCHUNS FOOD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC183599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12848	95530	RAJEEV SINGHAL	CHUNCHUNS FOOD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC183599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12849	2288948	CHURCHIT SADH	CHURCHIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12850	2753309	SANJAY SADH	CHURCHIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12851	3522192	RAJAT SETH	CIBUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12852	6723288	RANU	CIBUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12853	6724726	MUKESH KUMAR	CIBUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12854	465364	CARIAPPA MACHIMAN DA	CICADA BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC131259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12855	914318	PRASANTA GHATAK	CICADA BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC131259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12856	528626	KANNAPALLI MURTY	CICADA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12857	65682	RAJIV JAIN	CICADA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12858	465364	CARIAPPA MACHIMAN DA	CICADA MEDIASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC134189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12859	914318	PRASANTA GHATAK	CICADA MEDIASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC134189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12860	465364	CARIAPPA MACHIMAN DA	CICADA TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12861	466822	ASHWINI MACHIMAN DA	CICADA TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12862	1642067	ANUP TANEJA	CIFF LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12863	2277931	SAVITRI DHAUL	CIFF LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12864	353164	MANISH KOSHAL	CIFF LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12865	3029175	SUSANT ROUT	CILPEN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12866	3029186	SUREN ROUT	CILPEN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12867	2746464	ASHOK SETH	CIM COMPUTERIZED INFORMATION MANagementsERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC194195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12868	2768973	SHEM TOV LEVI	CIM COMPUTERIZED INFORMATION MANagementsERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC194195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12869	5280792	KULDEEP MALIK	CINCO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12870	5282071	RAVI DIMANIYA	CINCO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12871	5202133	ARJUN JHA	CINE VISUAL SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC232625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12872	5202201	SIDHI JHA	CINE VISUAL SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC232625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12873	2611598	AKSHIT KUMAR	CINECONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12874	2881945	ABHISHEK KUMAR	CINECONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12875	3105973	VISHAAL NITYANAND	CINEMATIC ARTS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC205016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12876	3286488	SURMEET KAUR	CINEMATIC ARTS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC205016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12877	1213377	RAKESH GANDHI	CINEMATIC CREATIONSINTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12878	2926138	SHEKHAR CHANDER	CINEMATIC CREATIONSINTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12879	2290917	SANJEEV KUMAR	CINTAS UNIFORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC182713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12880	2292638	RAMESH WADHWAN	CINTAS UNIFORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC182713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12881	298158	PRATIK RAJGHARHIA	CIRCLE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12882	423758	MILI RAJ	CIRCLE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12883	468452	KALPANA RAJGHARHIA	CIRCLE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12884	641234	SANTANU BOSE	CIRCLE POINT SOCIALRESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC155258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12885	641289	ANJANA BOSE	CIRCLE POINT SOCIALRESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC155258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12886	2847643	SHASHANK SHARMA	CIRCUMFERENCE VENTURES CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12887	2847647	ANUBHAV GOEL	CIRCUMFERENCE VENTURES CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12888	3455245	NITIN BHATIA	CIRCUMFERENCE VENTURES CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12889	1919137	BHARAT RIJAL	CIRITECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2008PTC182672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12890	1958289	RAJ SINGH	CIRITECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2008PTC182672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12891	2068494	SRINIVASAR AO NEELAMRAJ U	CIRITECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2008PTC182672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12892	3267082	SHAILENDRA MISHRA	CIRRUS TRANSPower INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2011PTC212304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12893	3394982	SURESH TIWARI	CIRRUS TRANSPower INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2011PTC212304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12894	3270016	SAMAR BIR	CIS AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12895	3286348	OMKAR SARDANA	CIS AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12896	3117006	RAKESH VERMA	CITADEL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12897	3495295	VINOO VERMA	CITADEL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12898	204829	KULBIR SINGH	CITADEL CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC090212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12899	204878	REVA SINGH	CITADEL CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC090212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12900	2894451	RAJBIR SANDHU	CITADEL POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC223955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12901	2951548	VIKAS SANDHU	CITADEL POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC223955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12902	2094447	JASPREET SINGH	CITIFLIGHT ONLINE DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC181124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12903	2200170	SURINDER SINGH	CITIFLIGHT ONLINE DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC181124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12904	2692012	SUMIT WADHWA	CITIFLIGHT ONLINE DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC181124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12905	3397359	JATIN AHUJA	CITIQ INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12906	3397363	NITIN JHA	CITIQ INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12907	1124236	SANGEETA JAIN	CITO SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC095759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12908	524078	RENU JAIN	CITO SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC095759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12909	3628011	PRASANT MOHANTY	CITRON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12910	3628075	SIDHARTH MOHANTY	CITRON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12911	1872970	NITIN BAHL	CITRUS EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300DL2007PTC171586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12912	1872973	VIVEK MALIK	CITRUS EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300DL2007PTC171586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12913	1872979	SAURABH SHARMA	CITRUS EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300DL2007PTC171586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12914	1180974	AKSHAY MALHOTRA	CITS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1991PTC045721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12915	2861204	RAKESH KUMAR	CITS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1991PTC045721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12916	3081422	ARVINDER SINGH	CITS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1991PTC045721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12917	6600673	AKHIL SHARMA	CITS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1991PTC045721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12918	689967	BRJU PALIWAL	CITS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1991PTC045721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12919	3437716	MUKESH SHARMA	CITY BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12920	5315714	SURAJ KUMAR	CITY BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12921	6590463	CHETAN CHAUHAN	CITY BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12922	1953584	AMIT SINGH	CITY HOUSEKEEPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12923	2969568	VIKRAM SOOD	CITY HOUSEKEEPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12924	2809861	RAKESH KUMAR	CITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12925	2809869	BHAGWAT SHARMA	CITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12926	3638448	DEV RAJ	CITY INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12927	3638904	SANJEEV KUMAR	CITY INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12928	2258773	KRISHNA KUMAR	CITY INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12929	2370349	VINOD KUMAR	CITY INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12930	2221548	CHIRAG CHAUDHARY	CITY LANDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12931	2221577	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	CITY LANDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12932	5147792	QUISAR HUSSAIN	CITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12933	5149296	NAGAMA SHADAB	CITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12934	5181468	MOHD AHMAD	CITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12935	5236026	NAHID DRAKSAN	CITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12936	2608818	NIKHIL KHATTAR	CITY MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12937	2613689	PRANAV KHATTAR	CITY MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12938	1136894	DHARMENDER R RATHEE	CITY MARK HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12939	1885307	JITENDER RATHEE	CITY MARK HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12940	605459	RAJESH BALYAN	CITY MARK HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12941	698231	RAM RATHEE	CITY MARK HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12942	3496084	GAURAV CHITKARA	CITY MEALS CATERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12943	3496103	ANKUR KHANNA	CITY MEALS CATERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12944	1178936	NAVEEN KUMAR	CITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12945	1986880	PARAS SHARMA	CITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12946	2125863	KALPNA RANI	CITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12947	2156187	PREETI CHAUDHARY	CITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12948	3222408	MAM KAUSHIK	CITY ONE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12949	617467	IILEEN GUPTA	CITY ONE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12950	1337009	KURBAN ALI	CITY PRIDE BUILDERS& PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12951	241977	SATBIR SINGH	CITY PRIDE BUILDERS& PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12952	269654	PAWAN GIRI	CITY PRIDE BUILDERS& PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12953	241977	SATBIR SINGH	CITY PRIDE PROJECTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12954	269654	PAWAN GIRI	CITY PRIDE PROJECTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12955	3543737	ASAD KHAN	CITY SEASONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12956	3543744	AZHAR KHAN	CITY SEASONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12957	3543750	SHOIEB KHAN	CITY SEASONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12958	3581202	VENKATA PRASAD	CITY SEASONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12959	1750839	SUMITRA NARWAL	CITY SPACE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12960	1752690	AZAD NARWAL	CITY SPACE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12961	3543737	ASAD KHAN	CITY TOWER REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12962	3543744	AZHAR KHAN	CITY TOWER REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12963	3543750	SHOIEB KHAN	CITY TOWER REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12964	3543755	TAUSEEF HAYAT KHAN	CITY TOWER REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12965	1962824	RAKESH KUMAR	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12966	1962968	RAJEEV KUMAR	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12967	6507815	NAOKATSU YOSHIOKA	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12968	6507816	YASUTOSHI IMAI	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12969	1868806	REENA KAPOOR	CITYHEART JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2005PTC134165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12970	1881252	RAVINDER KAPOOR	CITYHEART JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2005PTC134165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12971	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	CITYHEART REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12972	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	CITYHEART REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12973	3363101	SIKANDAR BUX	CITYLAP HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12974	3370899	MANSUR BUX	CITYLAP HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12975	5315668	SHRIKANT HALDER	CITYLIFE HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12976	5325152	ACHEENTO HALDHAR	CITYLIFE HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12977	5338529	PARVEEN	CITYLINE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC241059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12978	5338777	SANDEEP	CITYLINE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC241059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12979	3279093	PRABHAT WAHAL	CITYPORT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12980	3285945	DHANWANTI JUMNANI	CITYPORT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12981	3290874	PRAKASH SINGH	CITYPORT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12982	2122993	ANIL MALIK	CITYSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12983	2506120	SANDEEP BHOGRA	CITYSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12984	5316584	SURAJ VERMA	CITYSCO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12985	5316587	DEEPAK KUMAR	CITYSCO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12986	6508770	ASHISH YADAV	CITYSCO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12987	6513172	ANUROODD HA KUMAR	CITYSCO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12988	6513209	ROHIT STERLING	CITYSCO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12989	6368108	MANOJ CHAUHAN	CITYWIDE RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12990	6368118	RENU CHAUHAN	CITYWIDE RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12991	469175	VIKRAM PHALPHER	CIVCON ENGINEERING AND CONTRACTINGCOMPANY INDIA PRIVATE LIMIE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12992	469212	ANITA PHALPHER	CIVCON ENGINEERING AND CONTRACTINGCOMPANY INDIA PRIVATE LIMIE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12993	1243565	GURDIP SINGH	CIVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12994	2261690	SUKHJINDER SANDHU	CIVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12995	2515679	RAKESH TOMAR	CIVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12996	3302031	UMESH TOKAS	CIVIL HEALTH PHARMAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12997	3332097	PERVESH TOKES	CIVIL HEALTH PHARMAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12998	2653574	SHAMSHAD ALI	CIVIL HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
12999	2653604	VIVEK ARYA	CIVIL HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13000	2029037	PARIMAL ANAND	CIVIL SUPERBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC189512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13001	2492304	SEEMA ANAND	CIVIL SUPERBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC189512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13002	276645	DEEPIINDER BEDI	CIVITAS DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13003	5176169	GAURAV YADAV	CIVITAS DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13004	5308036	SATYA BHARDWAJ	CIVITECH BUILDERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL1997PTC090659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13005	5308442	SUSHEEL BHARDWAJ	CIVITECH BUILDERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL1997PTC090659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13006	204333	LAXMI NARAIN	CJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PTC097421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13007	3195275	SHARAD SINGHAL	CJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PTC097421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13008	2659966	CHIRANJIV SHARMA	CK INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PROCESSOUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13009	2659988	RAJU SHARMA	CK INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PROCESSOUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13010	138072	RAJ KAPOOR	CK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2006PTC146642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13011	392117	JAGTAR CHAWLA	CK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2006PTC146642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13012	45948	HARMINDER CHAWLA	CK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2006PTC146642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13013	1693053	SANJAY BANSAL	CKG HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13014	893481	KRISHNAMO ORTHY CHANDRU	CKG HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13015	2395736	RAJVIR SINGH	CKR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13016	2395762	PRAMOD CHOUDHARY	CKR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13017	1755780	POONAM SHARMA	CKS INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13018	3118677	CHHOTU SWAMI	CL SWAMI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13019	3118779	ROHITASH MOHAN LAL SWAMI	CL SWAMI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13020	3617161	ANGOORI DEVI	CLADIRE ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13021	3618650	KAPIL DHAMA	CLADIRE ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13022	1163205	ANUP WADHWA	CLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC105028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13023	1168726	VINOD KUMAR	CLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC105028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13024	3147794	BHARAT ARORA	CLAIRION HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2008PTC183379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13025	3159096	RAJIV MANGLA	CLAIRION HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2008PTC183379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13026	1149169	RAMANAND YADAV	CLAIRMONT SECURITIES LIMITED	U67190HR2010PLC040038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13027	2169438	SHER SINGH	CLAIRMONT SECURITIES LIMITED	U67190HR2010PLC040038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13028	2850425	PRIYA SHARMA	CLAIRMONT SECURITIES LIMITED	U67190HR2010PLC040038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13029	3026320	LEONARD RAJAN	CLAIRS MAKEUP STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2010PTC040844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13030	3067613	CLARA DROZA	CLAIRS MAKEUP STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2010PTC040844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13031	2707902	NORMAN FONTANA	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13032	2721032	HERNAN FUCKS	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13033	86181	DOUGLAS CLARK	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13034	912317	DALIA CLARK	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13035	3546961	JATIN ARORA	CLARO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC222215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13036	6737771	HARISH KUMAR	CLARO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC222215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13037	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	CLASS SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13038	2209727	SEEMA MEHRA	CLASS SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13039	5262001	MOHAN BHATT	CLASSIC ALBUM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC104551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13040	5265367	DEEPAK SHARMA	CLASSIC ALBUM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC104551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13041	1082366	ASHOK MOTWANI	CLASSIC BOTTLE CAPSAND CONTAINERS PVT.LTD.	U25202DL1995PTC074247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13042	222929	SANJEEV SETH	CLASSIC BOTTLE CAPSAND CONTAINERS PVT.LTD.	U25202DL1995PTC074247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13043	2248314	ATUL SHARMA	CLASSIC COMPLETE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC183077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13044	2248320	LOVELY SHARMA	CLASSIC COMPLETE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC183077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13045	1208729	VIKAS GUPTA	CLASSIC DIGI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2004PTC125165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13046	728815	VINOD GUPTA	CLASSIC DIGI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2004PTC125165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13047	962381	VEENA GUPTA	CLASSIC DIGI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2004PTC125165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13048	2185066	SANJAY GARG	CLASSIC FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13049	2194221	MEENAKSHI GARG	CLASSIC FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13050	1027019	NITIN PRINJA	CLASSIC FORWARDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13051	301783	VIRESH PRINJA	CLASSIC FORWARDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13052	1371424	BIMLA ARYA	CLASSIC INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72400DL2006PTC149292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13053	173507	CHITRESH ADLAKHA	CLASSIC INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72400DL2006PTC149292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13054	1246978	BRIJESH AZAD	CLASSIC LANDSCAPINGCONSULTANT S PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13055	2598666	DEO AZAD	CLASSIC LANDSCAPINGCONSULTANT S PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13056	1564392	DEV RAM	CLASSIC NETWORKING EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC188198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13057	1566575	ABHAY KUMAR	CLASSIC NETWORKING EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC188198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13058	1564392	DEV RAM	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13059	1566575	ABHAY KUMAR	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13060	1566591	KAMARE EMAM	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13061	1566648	MD REHMAN	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13062	285688	SANJEEV NAYYAR	CLASSIC SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC076154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13063	285693	USHA NAYYAR	CLASSIC SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC076154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13064	1477347	MOHAMMAD SAADULLAH	CLASSIC TAJ TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC166636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13065	1606875	UZMA RIZVI	CLASSIC TAJ TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC166636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13066	3562747	ATUL SINGH	CLASSIC TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13067	5354031	ASHWANI KUMAR	CLASSIC TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13068	301780	RAVI SONI	CLASSIC WATEK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL1999PTC102003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13069	301783	VIRESH PRINJA	CLASSIC WATEK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL1999PTC102003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13070	305639	YOGESH CHADHA	CLASSIC WATEK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL1999PTC102003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13071	384572	KRISHAN GULATI	CLASSIC WATEK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL1999PTC102003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13072	5147472	VISHAL SEHGAL	CLAYMAN COOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29306DL2012PTC230391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13073	6939582	PAWAN KUMAR	CLAYMAN COOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29306DL2012PTC230391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13074	1587937	VIKAS NIGAM	CLEAN AND PURE TECHNO- MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2001PTC113594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13075	2563808	NEENA NIGAM	CLEAN AND PURE TECHNO- MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2001PTC113594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13076	2460128	JASWINDER KAUR	CLEANTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC193265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13077	2555188	KEITH RAAB	CLEANTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC193265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13078	6787087	PREM JINDAL	CLEAR CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1997PTC090909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13079	6787095	SURESH JINDAL	CLEAR CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1997PTC090909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13080	2329214	SONOO SHARMA	CLEAR FLOW BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2008PTC184585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13081	7845564	MUNSHI LAL	CLEAR FLOW BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2008PTC184585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13082	1940212	ARVIND KAPOOR	CLEAR PATTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13083	1940320	SHASHANK AGGARWAL	CLEAR PATTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13084	1940345	SHAMMI MALHOTRA	CLEAR PATTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13085	3383389	VINEET SRIVASTAVA	CLEAR PATTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13086	3383392	NAVEEN SRIVASTAVA	CLEAR PATTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13087	1441812	RAJESH SHARMA	CLEAR VIEW INTERNETSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13088	1441834	SHANTI KUMARI	CLEAR VIEW INTERNETSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13089	1695932	SAVITA GUPTA	CLEARFAST SHIPPING LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC121169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13090	935229	NEERAJ GUPTA	CLEARFAST SHIPPING LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC121169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13091	1332910	MANJYOT BUBBER	CLEARING HOUSE AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13092	1422405	JOTINDER BUBBER	CLEARING HOUSE AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13093	1616808	BALJEET BUBBER	CLEARING HOUSE AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13094	1015076	NIDHI SINGHAL	CLEARPATH INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13095	5256411	NIRANJAN SINGH	CLEARPATH INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13096	6982537	LUV KUMAR	CLEARPATH INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13097	805203	NAINA KAPILA	CLERGY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2006PTC036511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13098	805212	NIRAJ KUMAR	CLERGY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2006PTC036511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13099	2370479	TARUN LUTHRA	CLICK BAZAARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19114DL2012PTC231295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13100	7458188	NOOTAN	CLICK BAZAARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19114DL2012PTC231295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13101	3049059	MOHD FAROOQ	CLICK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13102	3049071	MOHD MALIK	CLICK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13103	276230	RAJIV PURI	CLICK GRAFIX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC128678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13104	276463	RAHUL PURI	CLICK GRAFIX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC128678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13105	1355371	ANIL KUMAR	CLICK HARYANA INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13106	2910194	PARVEEN SHARMA	CLICK HARYANA INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13107	1875335	MARCIN CABAN	CLICK ON FRENCH LEARNING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13108	848092	KEVIN MULLAR	CLICK ON FRENCH LEARNING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13109	3049059	MOHD FAROOQ	CLICK POWER GENERATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC202706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13110	3049071	MOHD MALIK	CLICK POWER GENERATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC202706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13111	1593789	BHUPENDER MEHTA	CLICK2RESUME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13112	6685184	BHARAT BHUSHAN	CLICK2RESUME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13113	5192234	SAGAR VARSHNEY	CLICKWINK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2012PTC240741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13114	5356988	KINNARIBEN SONI	CLICKWINK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2012PTC240741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13115	3156190	SYED AHMED	CLIENT CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13116	3160564	SAHAR KABIR	CLIENT CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13117	1442044	RAJEEV SAHAY	CLIFF AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13118	651404	RAM AGNIHOTRI	CLIFF AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13119	3276879	MOHD AZEEM	CLIFF EDGE ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC221546	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13120	3276986	AMOD VERMA	CLIFF EDGE ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC221546	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13121	3531122	AMIT SINGH	CLIFF EDGE ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC221546	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13122	1848133	DWIJENDRA SRIVASTAVA	CLIFFHIGH LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13123	1848159	APARNA TANDON	CLIFFHIGH LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13124	1650879	SHOBHA SONI	CLIMAX REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13125	3553195	PARDEEP	CLIMAX REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13126	2265973	SANTOSH KUMAR	CLIMEX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13127	2266048	MANISH KUMAR	CLIMEX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13128	2266131	SUJEET KARN	CLIMEX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13129	2142596	NARAYAN BHATTACHARJEE	CLIMUS DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13130	2142601	GAUTAM BHATTACHARJEE	CLIMUS DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13131	1460681	ASHISH BHATNAGAR	CLINDIAG DIAGNOSTICEQUIPMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U33119DL2011PLC228815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13132	1545836	AKHIL BHATNAGAR	CLINDIAG DIAGNOSTICEQUIPMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U33119DL2011PLC228815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13133	3597365	ZHICHENG MU	CLINDIAG DIAGNOSTICEQUIPMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U33119DL2011PLC228815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13134	909908	ANIL BHATNAGAR	CLINDIAG DIAGNOSTICEQUIPMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U33119DL2011PLC228815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13135	2469686	SUNIL SHARMA	CLINDIGO RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011FTC229158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13136	5143747	PINKY KEDARNATH	CLINDIGO RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011FTC229158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13137	414675	RAJIV KAMAL	CLINICAL SYSTEMS & DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL1999PTC098361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13138	414708	BHARTI KAMAL	CLINICAL SYSTEMS & DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL1999PTC098361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13139	2208256	BIJENDER SINGH	CLIO CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13140	2216011	ANSHIKA AGARWAL	CLIO CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13141	6806336	NARENDRA PATHAK	CLIQUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13142	6806337	ROHIT PATHAK	CLIQUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13143	2847933	NIRAJ KUMAR	CLIQUE WEBSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13144	2847952	ATUL KUMAR	CLIQUE WEBSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13145	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	CLIVE STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC201777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13146	2544061	DHANANJAY SINGH	CLIVE STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC201777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13147	2222169	BALBIR CHHATWAL	CLJ BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13148	2613926	ANDREAS DE ROSI	CLJ BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13149	158108	JAGDISH BERI	CLONAZYME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13150	158145	RADHIKA BERI	CLONAZYME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13151	2257796	ANUPAM SRIVASTAVA	CLONEGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2004PTC130558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13152	2568575	BEENA SRIVASTAVA	CLONEGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2004PTC130558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13153	5197827	ERA SINGH	CLOUD 3 INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13154	6495894	MRANAL SINGH	CLOUD 3 INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13155	3495462	VIBHAV VIKRANT	CLOUD 9 TECHNICAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13156	3499236	RINKU SHARMA	CLOUD 9 TECHNICAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13157	5135798	NITESH PANDEY	CLOUD EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13158	6692682	PRIYANKA PANDEY	CLOUD EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13159	3481735	SHASHANK MISHRA	CLOUD GROUP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13160	3481761	SONU KUMAR	CLOUD GROUP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13161	5107974	RINKU SINGH	CLOUD GROUP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13162	5274781	ASHISH KAISTHA	CLODMATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13163	5277694	ALOK SHARMA	CLODMATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13164	2916118	VIRENDRA DHAPOLA	CLOUDWHEEL SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13165	2916301	GANGA DHAPOLA	CLOUDWHEEL SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13166	5272241	PREMPAL SINGH	CLOVES HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13167	5272245	SHIV KUMAR	CLOVES HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13168	5268801	MOHAMMA D ALAM	CLS IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC238696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13169	5268808	SAFIA PARWEEN	CLS IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC238696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13170	147060	ASHUTOSH RASTOGI	CLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13171	147205	RITU RAST OGI	CLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13172	2927205	ABHISHEK DWIVEDI	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13173	3045825	ANIL RAWAT	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13174	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTA V	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13175	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13176	1802803	SANJAY AGGARWAL	CLUSTER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13177	2266790	PRABHAT SANOTRA	CLUSTER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13178	3173198	SONU CHUGH	CM LUBES INDIA LIMITED	U23200DL2010PLC211345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13179	3173222	USHA CHUGH	CM LUBES INDIA LIMITED	U23200DL2010PLC211345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13180	3173557	ANIL CHUGH	CM LUBES INDIA LIMITED	U23200DL2010PLC211345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13181	2508243	JASVINDER SINGH	CM SOLUTIONS NETWORKING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13182	2510605	GURPREET SINGH	CM SOLUTIONS NETWORKING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13183	1405404	KARNAIL SINGH	CM TRANSLEASE PVT LTD	U71290DL1997PTC084751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13184	1419092	PUSHPA KUMARI	CM TRANSLEASE PVT LTD	U71290DL1997PTC084751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13185	3048821	ATHAVULLA H AHMED	CMAX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13186	3048874	PRAKASH SINGH	CMAX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13187	2956942	BHARAT BHUSHAN	CMB INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66030DL2010PTC203346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13188	2957027	CHANDRA SINGH	CMB INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66030DL2010PTC203346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13189	1269240	RAJINDER CHAUDHRY	CMCS CYBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL1999PTC097848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13190	1828286	MANSI CHAUDHRY	CMCS CYBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL1999PTC097848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13191	3561721	MANOJ KUMAR	CMK JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC226760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13192	3640477	VIKAS VERMA	CMK JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC226760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13193	2338206	SURAJ BHAGAT	CMR MEDIA PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC234506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13194	6652816	SUDHIR AGARWAL	CMR MEDIA PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC234506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13195	2426033	SANJAY MEHTA	CMS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13196	2599614	AJEET SINGH	CMS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13197	322646	SIDDHARTHA BAHADUR	CMS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13198	1970478	ANUP HALUWAIYA	CMS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC063974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13199	987580	MUKESH GUPTA	CMS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC063974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13200	987651	SUSHILA GUPTA	CMS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC063974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13201	2336539	ZHANG YUXIANG	CMST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13202	2355736	NIU HAIDONG	CMST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13203	2465720	ARSHID GOSANI	CMT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC212633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13204	3355757	PALAKKALAZ HIKOM VIJAYADHARAN	CMT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC212633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13205	3447181	CHANDRA CHANDAN	CMTA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13206	5190389	RAKESH KUMAR	CMTA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13207	106888	ANAND DATWANI	CNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC007866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13208	54709	CHANDER BATRA	CNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC007866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13209	97575	KISHORE DATWANI	CNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC007866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13210	1325474	NEELAM ARORA	CNC SAREE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13211	420237	RAJEEV KUMAR	CNC SAREE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13212	2831170	SANGITA DEVI	CND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13213	2831185	DHARMVIR BAINDA	CND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13214	3043297	YAMINI SHARMA	CNS TECHNOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13215	3562533	ARADHANA GUPTA	CNS TECHNOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13216	3596574	KIRAN VERMA	CNS TECHNOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13217	3075948	BHAWESH JHA	CNX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13218	3553784	PRABHAKAR JHA	CNX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13219	1374336	AKBAR QAYYUM	CNY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC222134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13220	3366807	KAILASH CHAND	CNY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC222134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13221	163851	MUKESH GUPTA	CO TRUTH PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13222	1863733	KARAN SHARMA	CO TRUTH PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13223	2123577	GIRIDHAR SHARMA	CO TRUTH PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13224	1947469	KANAKA KETINENI	COASTAL REFINERIES & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2010PTC220178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13225	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	COASTAL REFINERIES & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2010PTC220178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13226	3166909	VISHNUNATH MURALI	COASTAL REFINERIES & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2010PTC220178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13227	5237887	JUGAL KISHOR	COBBER BAGS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC235739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13228	5237894	CHIRAG RAKSHIT	COBBER BAGS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC235739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13229	5104627	SANJEEV KUMAR	COBS FOOD N DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2011PTC044667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13230	5321588	SULOCHANA RANI	COBS FOOD N DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2011PTC044667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13231	1736444	SANGEETA SHARMA	COCCOID MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC232275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13232	1754049	KAMAL SHARMA	COCCOID MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC232275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13233	5184388	PRITI RANJAN	COCCOID MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC232275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13234	2577937	SANDEEP SHARMA	COCKTAIL MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13235	2578320	VIKAS SHARMA	COCKTAIL MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13236	2686899	MANISH KUMAR	COCUSAN FOODS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13237	993157	MADAN VADHWA	COCUSAN FOODS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13238	993276	SUNIL KUMAR	COCUSAN FOODS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13239	5130111	RAJIV GARG	CODE DEVELOPERS ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13240	5130112	VINEET GARG	CODE DEVELOPERS ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13241	1097661	UJJWAL NARAYAN	CODE TECHCENTER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13242	3098529	ARPANA SINGH	CODE TECHCENTER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13243	647924	SONALIKA NARAYAN	CODE TECHCENTER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13244	5135899	NORBERT IRUDAYARAJ	CODIA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13245	5137942	SUDHIR HOSAMANI	CODIA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13246	2103530	RAKESH SHANKAR	CODY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13247	2237122	PRANAV PRAKASH	CODY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13248	2296635	ANU KAPOOR	COEUS CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC214044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13249	2297199	MANOJ KAPOOR	COEUS CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC214044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13250	2986277	NEEME ROOS	COFFEE IN CAFES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010FTC201778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13251	2988031	ALEKSANDER HARITONOV	COFFEE IN CAFES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010FTC201778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13252	2693397	SHASHANK VARSHNEY	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13253	2693403	VIPUL TANEJA	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13254	2693408	CHARANJIV KALHA	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13255	2693419	SAURABH AGARWAL	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13256	1418824	AKHILESHW AR BHARGAVA	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13257	1613885	AVNISH TIWARI	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13258	2059253	JITENDRA BEHARI	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13259	2358294	ANIL AGARWAL	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13260	6760575	OM SEKSARIA	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13261	1418824	AKHILESHW AR BHARGAVA	COGENT SILVER FIBERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13262	2358294	ANIL AGARWAL	COGENT SILVER FIBERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13263	5214575	AMITABH SINGH	COGLOBE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13264	5214586	KRISHANA VERMA	COGLOBE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13265	3341994	RAJ KUMAR	COGNATE INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13266	3346989	CHANDRAPA L SINGH	COGNATE INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13267	82546	RAJESH GOYAL	COGNET SMARTLEARN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC212748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13268	82610	RAVINDER GOYAL	COGNET SMARTLEARN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC212748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13269	82692	OM GOYAL	COGNET SMARTLEARN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC212748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13270	1679556	SATYANARAY ANA GANGAVARA M	COGNEX HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13271	43338	ANAND SINGH	COGNEX HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13272	3319523	RAJESH KELATH	COGNITUS TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC215076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13273	3319592	RANJITH JANARDHAN AN	COGNITUS TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC215076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13274	1388294	GYANDEEP TYAGI	COGNIZANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC166257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13275	1388318	BALDEEP SINGH	COGNIZANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC166257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13276	1542920	VIVEK CHAWLA	COGSS MARKETINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13277	2804196	SIDDHARTHA SHARMA	COGSS MARKETINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13278	3062780	RAHEESH KHAN	COGSS MARKETINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13279	2940058	AMIT KAPOOR	COHAND MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13280	5157285	HONEY KAPOOR	COHAND MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13281	1855946	BYUNG KANG	COINLAK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13282	1972181	SEUNGHEE KIM	COINLAK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13283	2537693	MADHU MEHER	COLD CHAIN BI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13284	3340979	SWATEE MISHRA	COLD CHAIN BI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13285	3117628	AMRISH SHARMA	COLDWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13286	3117634	SHIKHA SHARMA	COLDWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13287	1417486	BIKRAM UPADHYAY	CO-LINK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13288	1994776	UDAI RAI	CO-LINK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13289	1524247	PRAVINDRAJIT SANDHU	COLLABIS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC137756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13290	1553786	RAVINDRAJIT SANDHU	COLLABIS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC137756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13291	1826390	BRIJ SURJIY SINGH	COLLABIS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC137756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13292	1536326	GAURAV MANGLA	COLLAGE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13293	1536341	BHUPESH MANGLA	COLLAGE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13294	6776506	RITU KHANEJA	COLLAGE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13295	85351	SUMIT KHANEJA	COLLAGE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13296	85486	AMIT KHANEJA	COLLAGE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13297	3556598	SEAH NAM	COLLAMATRIX MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011FTC224559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13298	3556627	SUN WEN	COLLAMATRIX MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011FTC224559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13299	2160456	VIJAY BHATIA	COLLEAGUES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13300	2168150	TARUN KUMAR RATHI	COLLEAGUES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13301	2294540	AMIT BHATIA	COLLEAGUES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13302	3487285	SANJAY SINGH	COLLEAGUES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13303	131860	SANJAY JAIN	COLLECTIBLES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13304	371336	RASHMI JAIN	COLLECTIBLES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13305	697450	BHUPENDRA RENJEN	COLLECTIBLES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13306	2823396	FRANCIS EGUH	COLLECTIBLES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13307	2834645	KELVIN OKORONKWO	COLLECTIBLES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13308	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	COLLECTIVE REAL ESTATE & INFRASTRUCTURE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13309	5242508	ANURADHA KALRA	COLLECTIVE REAL ESTATE & INFRASTRUCTURE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13310	1669107	ALOK SINGH	COLLEGARE MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13311	1669151	VIJAY SRIVASTAVA	COLLEGARE MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13312	1049591	VIJAY SHUKLA	COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC045882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13313	2550239	BHARAT PARMAR	COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC045882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13314	3481916	COLLINS ISITUA	COLLFRANS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13315	3495647	FRANCIS CHUKWU	COLLFRANS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13316	5296533	IKENNA ISITUA	COLLFRANS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13317	1585466	MOHIT DHAUL	COLLYER INDIA FREIGHT FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13318	1585503	SAPNA DHAUL	COLLYER INDIA FREIGHT FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13319	5235493	SANJAY THUKRAL	COLOMBIAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13320	656730	BELA MADAN	COLOMBIAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13321	2085535	ASHISH KOCHHAR	COLONELS KABABZ TANDOORI PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC210211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13322	3246723	VENI KOCHHAR	COLONELS KABABZ TANDOORI PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC210211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13323	30518	TARA BHATTACHA RJEE	COLOR COORDINATES INDIA LIMITED	U17120DL1993PLC053506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13324	3232885	SHARAD KUMAR	COLOR LAND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13325	3232906	RAKESH KUMAR	COLOR LAND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13326	2743732	KAPIL KUMAR	COLORS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13327	3423991	NARINDER SINGH	COLORS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13328	3424046	HARINDER SINGH	COLORS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13329	373225	HARDEEP SINGH	COLORSOFT LENS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13330	373333	BALDEEP SINGH	COLORSOFT LENS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13331	2050130	VEENA AGGARWAL	COLORTONE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC128808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13332	277985	SHARAD AGGARWAL	COLORTONE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC128808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13333	3162280	ANURAG SOOD	COLORWOX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2010PTC207537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13334	3169863	KHUSHWAN T PABLA	COLORWOX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2010PTC207537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13335	5309006	RITIKA KHURANA	COLOSSAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13336	5309021	SAURABH KHURANA	COLOSSAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13337	19177	RAJESH BANSAL	COLOSSAL MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14220DL2008PTC177225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13338	6961360	ANKIT BANSAL	COLOSSAL MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14220DL2008PTC177225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13339	3029001	CHANDAN GUPTA	COLOURFULL TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51498DL2012PTC234539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13340	6811220	ROHIT MEHATA	COLOURFULL TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51498DL2012PTC234539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13341	3495587	PUNEET NANDA	COLOURS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290DL2011PTC220023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13342	3521879	VIKRAM CHOUDHRY	COLOURS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290DL2011PTC220023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13343	3545475	NILKANTH HARSH	COLOURTOUCH DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13344	5256396	JUGAL MARU	COLOURTOUCH DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13345	7474645	ADITI SATYAPAL	COLUMBUS ASIA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13346	843796	ABHISHEK GUPTA	COLUMBUS ASIA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13347	1745186	VINAY SINGH	COLUMBUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13348	1745253	PRAMOD SINGH	COLUMBUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13349	2662618	PUSPENDRA KUMAR	COLUMNS NET CHANNELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13350	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	COLUMNS NET CHANNELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13351	2602553	RITU AGGARWAL	COM ED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC091102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13352	856793	PARDEEP KUMAR	COM ED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC091102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13353	1594544	SANJAY GUPTA	COMAL DIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13354	1594580	PREM GUPTA	COMAL DIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13355	1613734	RAJIV CHUGH	COMBINATION DECOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13356	2423874	HARISH KUMAR	COMBINATION DECOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13357	2488490	SUKHVINDER SINGH	COMBINATION DECOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13358	2420447	PRADEEP SINGH	COMBINE FUTURE PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13359	2424320	AFTAB SAGAR	COMBINE FUTURE PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13360	1031041	JOHN DANIEL	COMBOCITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13361	1031083	NEELIMA LUTHRA	COMBOCITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13362	2039298	GAGANDEEP SAHNI	COMET HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13363	2056111	HARMINDER SAHNI	COMET HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13364	2068669	MD ALI	COMEX BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC175646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13365	2073899	SINDHU SINGH	COMEX BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC175646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13366	2708157	UPENDER SINGH	COMFORT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13367	3015901	PRITI SIROHI	COMFORT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13368	2025494	VINOD PAL	COMFORT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13369	3177584	ROMA PAL	COMFORT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13370	2533856	DEEPAK TIWARI	COMFORT GALLERY SEATING COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13371	2627257	DEVI TIWARI	COMFORT GALLERY SEATING COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13372	3131746	SUNIL GARG	COMFORT HORIZON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13373	3295360	KARAN SINGH	COMFORT HORIZON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13374	2172844	NEERAJ YADAV	COMFORTONWHEELS TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13375	2172869	CHANDER YADAV	COMFORTONWHEELS TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13376	2172888	NARESH KUMAR	COMFORTONWHEELS TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13377	1561633	PRAMOD GOYAL	COMHARD SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2003PTC118802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13378	5142780	REENA GOYAL	COMHARD SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2003PTC118802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13379	1561633	PRAMOD GOYAL	COMHARD TECHNICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13380	5142780	REENA GOYAL	COMHARD TECHNICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13381	42116	NISHANT SEHGAL	COMIENZO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13382	5120104	ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA	COMIENZO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13383	5120241	ANKIT SHYAM	COMIENZO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13384	565001	PRAMOD AGRAWAL	COMMANDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13385	565579	RITA AGRAWAL	COMMANDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13386	566105	PRADEEP AGRAWAL	COMMANDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13387	1711752	BHASKAR SINGH	COMMANDO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC168255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13388	1717855	DIGVIJAYA SINGH	COMMANDO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC168255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13389	2216909	PARAMJEET SINGH	COMMIS HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13390	2217341	HANUMEET SINGH	COMMIS HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13391	3408180	VIJAY KUMAR	COMMON MAN JAGRITI MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52330HR2011PTC042116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13392	3408186	BHOORA RAM	COMMON MAN JAGRITI MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52330HR2011PTC042116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13393	5131914	MANOJ SINGH	COMMUNICADOS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13394	5131915	DAVENDRA SINGH	COMMUNICADOS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13395	2333143	LENNART PETZALL	COMMUNICATION CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13396	2333160	CHRISTINA PETZALL	COMMUNICATION CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13397	3342957	USHA MALOHTRA	COMMUNITY RISHTA MATRIMONIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13398	3350990	KARAN MALHOTRA	COMMUNITY RISHTA MATRIMONIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13399	210366	ROSHA KUMARI	COMNET INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC109584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13400	210387	SHYAM SINGH	COMNET INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC109584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13401	723309	MANOJ SAXENA	COMP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC094830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13402	723317	RUCHI SAXENA	COMP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC094830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13403	64940	ARUN JAIN	COMPACCAX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1998PTC092485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13404	66361	AJAY JAIN	COMPACCAX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1998PTC092485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13405	66389	SANDEEP JAIN	COMPACCAX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1998PTC092485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13406	5311900	DINESH SHARMA	COMPACT EXHIBITION SPECIALITY ANDCONFERENCES PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13407	5311902	SACHIN SHARMA	COMPACT EXHIBITION SPECIALITY ANDCONFERENCES PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13408	237731	SANJAY JAIN	COMPACT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13409	2632666	ANIL THAKUR	COMPACT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13410	1116536	SUMAN CHOUDHARY	COMPANION APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13411	1312662	PRADEEP CHAUHAN	COMPANION APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13412	1371557	KAUSHAL JHA	COMPANION APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13413	1732728	KRISHAN KAKKAR	COMPASS MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC212023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13414	1797816	SANJAY LAUL	COMPASS MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC212023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13415	1404264	MANISHA MUCHHALA	COMPASS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72000DL2000PTC103912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13416	1617297	MANISHBHAI MUCHHALA	COMPASS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72000DL2000PTC103912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13417	2039810	RAMANAND SHARMA	COMPEER PORTFOLIO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13418	2040898	ABHAY PRASAD	COMPEER PORTFOLIO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13419	215043	PUNEET GARG	COMPEER PORTFOLIO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13420	1811333	RAJIV SONI	COMPETENT EDUCATIONSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13421	2182650	UMA SONI	COMPETENT EDUCATIONSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13422	197859	VIRENDER SINGH	COMPETENT FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC150888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13423	211942	JAGPREET SINGH	COMPETENT FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC150888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13424	2653281	MAHESH CHAND	COMPETENT INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13425	2654943	MOHAMMA D LUKMAN	COMPETENT INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13426	1837864	ARUN SEHGAL	COMPETENT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13427	1837900	NEERU SEHGAL	COMPETENT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13428	2858675	SALEEM AHMAD	COMPETENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13429	2859598	RIZWANA PARVEEN	COMPETENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13430	3056857	ADARSH SHARMA	COMPETENT ONLINE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13431	3062334	RAKHI BEJNATH	COMPETENT ONLINE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13432	1460767	JAI SRIVASTAVA	COMPETENT REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13433	194740	JAG MOHAN	COMPETENT REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13434	1328859	VIVEK SHART	COMPETENT REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC162371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13435	169424	RISHI SINGH	COMPETENT REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC162371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13436	2932689	NISHU CHOUDHARY	COMPETENT REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC162371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13437	2990927	SUKHDEV SINGH	COMPETENT REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC162371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13438	2071964	MADAN RAWAT	COMPETENT SURVEYORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13439	2655383	PREM SAGAR	COMPETENT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC035922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13440	2856320	RAVINDER SAGAR	COMPETENT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC035922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13441	2856354	ANANT SAGAR	COMPETENT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC035922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13442	1663765	BAL RATHI	COMPETITIVE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13443	3398837	HARBIR RATHI	COMPETITIVE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13444	2305929	ANAND SRIVASTAVA	COMPETITIVE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC183247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13445	2307121	SUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA	COMPETITIVE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC183247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13446	2740899	UMESH BANSAL	COMPETITIVE HEIGHTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13447	3369826	KAPIL GOYAL	COMPETITIVE HEIGHTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13448	604021	MEENA AGARWAL	COMPEX METAL AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13449	604028	SANJAY GUPTA	COMPEX METAL AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13450	3350549	YOGENDER TYAGI	COMPLEMENTS INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC228992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13451	5137792	AKASH TYAGI	COMPLEMENTS INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC228992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13452	2808761	AJAY YADAV	COMPLETE ACCOMMODATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13453	2808890	ANUBHAV SRIVASTAVA	COMPLETE ACCOMMODATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13454	2994500	RAJ PAL	COMPLETE FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13455	2994516	SAVITRI PAL	COMPLETE FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13456	3016343	RAM JHA	COMPLETE MANagementsOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13457	3031159	RUNA JHA	COMPLETE MANagementsOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13458	3571319	NARESH KUMAR	COMPLETE NETWORK CENTRE TECHNOLOGIESINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U72900DL2012PTC233260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13459	5197862	RACHANA KUMARI	COMPLETE NETWORK CENTRE TECHNOLOGIESINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U72900DL2012PTC233260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13460	274927	CHAND KHAN	COMPLIANCE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13461	275195	SHAGUFTA KHAN	COMPLIANCE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13462	274927	CHAND KHAN	COMPLIANCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13463	275195	SHAGUFTA KHAN	COMPLIANCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13464	5144446	KABIR	COMPLIANCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13465	1062724	ANUP KUNDRA	COMPOSIL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13466	2454929	SEEMA KUNDRA	COMPOSIL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13467	1189586	KANAK SOOD	COMPOSIT AGRIPLAST LIMITED	U25909DL1992PLC048282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13468	2758811	PRAMOD BARICK	COMPOSIT AGRIPLAST LIMITED	U25909DL1992PLC048282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13469	3451411	ASHIMA ARORA	COMPOSIT AGRIPLAST LIMITED	U25909DL1992PLC048282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13470	1369058	AMITABH SOOD	COMPOSIT CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1982PTC014248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13471	1369075	ALKA SOOD	COMPOSIT CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1982PTC014248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13472	2669218	BHUMESH CHANDER	COMPSEER FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13473	3290209	PIYUSH MOUDGIL	COMPSEER FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13474	2729935	PRAVEEN GARG	COMPUDYNE PERIPHERALS AND COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13475	2729993	PAWAN KUMAR	COMPUDYNE PERIPHERALS AND COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13476	1170438	SUSHIL SHARMA	COMPUSMITH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL1997PTC088590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13477	1602814	PARKASH SHARMA	COMPUSMITH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL1997PTC088590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13478	1456172	VANDANA KALRA	COMPUTER FORCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL1997PTC090913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13479	553515	SANJAY KALRA	COMPUTER FORCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL1997PTC090913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13480	1194285	PROMOD KHANNA	COMPUTER SYSTEMS AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1974PTC007293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13481	1194295	KIRAN KHANNA	COMPUTER SYSTEMS AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1974PTC007293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13482	1998264	ANANT AHLUWALIA	COMPUTER WAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13483	1998268	DIMPLE AHLUWALIA	COMPUTER WAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13484	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	COMPVISION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13485	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	COMPVISION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13486	2169438	SHER SINGH	COMRADE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13487	2850425	PRIYA SHARMA	COMRADE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13488	3469710	PREMWATI SONI	COMRADE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13489	1139777	SONIA DHINGRA	COMULATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13490	2412778	ARUNA LUTHRA	COMULATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13491	2661447	SHRIKUMAR JAYARAMAN	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13492	2792721	SUJIT OJHA	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13493	3610631	RAKESH OJHA	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13494	6372854	ALTAF KHAN	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13495	1355237	PRAVEEN MITTAL	CONAXE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13496	1355317	MOHIT YADAV	CONAXE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13497	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	CONCEDE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13498	7853350	DEEP SINGH	CONCEDE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13499	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	CONCEDE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13500	3494853	DHYAN BANGARI	CONCEPT BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC217128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13501	1454321	RAM ARORA	CONCEPT COACHING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC036860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13502	2610398	AMIT RAM	CONCEPT COACHING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC036860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13503	723150	KANWALJIT SINGH	CONCEPT CREATIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13504	723151	SONAM KANWALJIT	CONCEPT CREATIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13505	723157	CHERRY BEDI	CONCEPT CREATIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13506	1403573	MOHAN PURBEY	CONCEPT EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL1993PTC054691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13507	1403573	MOHAN PURBEY	CONCEPT EXIM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1995PTC067520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13508	1308691	MEENAKSHI AGGARWAL	CONCEPT FURNISHINGS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2005PTC132326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13509	61705	TARUN GUPTA	CONCEPT FURNISHINGS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2005PTC132326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13510	1935540	SURJIT SINGH	CONCEPT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13511	1950378	JAGJEET KAUR	CONCEPT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13512	2783543	NEHA JAWA	CONCEPT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13513	2052877	MAHESH SHARMA	CONCEPT INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13514	2073270	ASHOK SHARMA	CONCEPT INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13515	3473335	MAINPAL RANA	CONCEPT INFRAESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13516	6709859	GANESH MAHADEV	CONCEPT INFRAESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13517	5269872	RAJANI RANJAN	CONCEPT MIND MINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC237553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13518	5270030	SHASHI RANJAN	CONCEPT MIND MINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC237553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13519	5270598	VIVEK KUMAR	CONCEPT MIND MINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC237553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13520	2702289	RAM SINGH	CONCEPT NETMART ANDMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC195927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13521	2752983	RAJ KUMAR	CONCEPT NETMART ANDMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC195927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13522	1047794	PARDEEP DESWAL	CONCEPT REALTECH INDIA LIMITED	U45204HR2011PLC042819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13523	1048081	SAVITA DEVI	CONCEPT REALTECH INDIA LIMITED	U45204HR2011PLC042819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13524	2675371	PAWAN KUMAR	CONCEPT REALTECH INDIA LIMITED	U45204HR2011PLC042819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13525	5277788	MOHAMMAD ALAM	CONCEPT RECRUITMENT& OUTSOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13526	5277800	SHAHNAZ BEGAM	CONCEPT RECRUITMENT& OUTSOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13527	888077	ANIL SHARMA	CONCEPTS BUYING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1998PTC095498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13528	916435	KRISHNA SHARMA	CONCEPTS BUYING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1998PTC095498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13529	2704922	BRIJESH TYAGI	CONCEPTS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13530	2704934	AJAY KUMAR	CONCEPTS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13531	888077	ANIL SHARMA	CONCEPTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13532	916435	KRISHNA SHARMA	CONCEPTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13533	916941	SUJASH RAKSHIT	CONCETTI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13534	917011	ANJANA RAKSHIT	CONCETTI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13535	2506072	VIKAS GOYAL	CONCIERGE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2012PTC046446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13536	5282081	SHASHI MEHTA	CONCIERGE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2012PTC046446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13537	5284980	SAKSHI CHOUDHARY	CONCIERGE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2012PTC046446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13538	6640982	RAJBIR SEKHON	CONCIERGE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2012PTC046446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13539	6665508	SOM PARKASH	CONCIERGE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2012PTC046446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13540	1313568	UMA SHANKAR	CONCLUSIVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13541	3348524	PUSHP RAJ	CONCLUSIVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13542	2311093	NAGARAJAN KUMAR	CONCORD AIRCHARTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC215287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13543	6640361	SANGEETA	CONCORD AIRCHARTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC215287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13544	3059510	HARISH DIXIT	CONCORD CORPORATE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2008PTC037889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13545	3059528	SANDEEP DIXIT	CONCORD CORPORATE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2008PTC037889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13546	2931468	MANOJ ADHANA	CONCORD MEDICA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13547	2937569	MAHESH ADHANA	CONCORD MEDICA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13548	2943360	SUMER SINGH	CONCORDE ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13549	2987033	SANTOSH KUMARI	CONCORDE ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13550	1053508	SUBODH AGARWAL	CONCRETE CEMENT INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC067377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13551	1053577	LALIT AGARWAL	CONCRETE CEMENT INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC067377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13552	2141505	BRIJ SINGH	CONDOR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC207814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13553	2924782	RAJESH SHUKLA	CONDOR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC207814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13554	471936	BRIJ DAGA	CONDOR TECHNIC SALES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13555	7346770	DIBAREE LAL	CONDOR TECHNIC SALES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13556	2367232	ANIL SHARMA	CONFIANZA CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13557	2467946	MRITUNJAY KUMAR	CONFIANZA CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13558	2468727	AMIT GHAI	CONFIANZA CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13559	2488721	SHIV KUMAR	CONFIANZA CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13560	3634968	ASHWANI KAPOOR	CONFISUS AMICO MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13561	3641792	MANISHA KAPOOR	CONFISUS AMICO MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13562	1528856	AJAI SAHNI	CONFLICT ANALYSIS &SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13563	1528867	KANWAR GILL	CONFLICT ANALYSIS &SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13564	1528983	CHITVAN GILL	CONFLICT ANALYSIS &SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13565	5295917	SHANTANU BISARIA	CONFLUENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13566	5295931	LALIT BISARIA	CONFLUENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13567	1293504	NEERAJ PODDAR	CONFLUX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC159270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13568	294718	ARUN BHARTI	CONFLUX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC159270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13569	2809584	SUNIL KUMAR	CONGRUITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13570	2818366	ANITA KARANWAL	CONGRUITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13571	3154766	RAM SINGH	CONGRUITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13572	2032103	RAMPAL SINGH	CONISTON SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC230441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13573	2944811	DILIP GULWADI	CONISTON SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC230441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13574	3342957	USHA MALOHTRA	CONJOINSS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13575	3350990	KARAN MALHOTRA	CONJOINSS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13576	2821325	PARKASH SAINI	CONNECT ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13577	2821539	SURBHI ROY	CONNECT ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13578	3042561	MEENU SAINI	CONNECT ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13579	2937880	PARVINDER KAUR	CONNECT CREATIVE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52330DL2011PTC213320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13580	5323838	VIJAY SINGH	CONNECT CREATIVE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52330DL2011PTC213320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13581	2918925	AJIT SINGH	CONNECT GENESIS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13582	3332262	JAGMOHAN SETHI	CONNECT GENESIS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13583	3424972	SATISH KUMAR	CONNECT INDIA NET SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64204DL2011PTC214798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13584	3424983	SUMAN RANI	CONNECT INDIA NET SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64204DL2011PTC214798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13585	3451696	ANIL SINGH	CONNECT INDIA NET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2011PTC214798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13586	1576944	SREERAMA DURGA MANIDHAR DEVINENI	CONNECTED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13587	2411339	RAHUL NEHRA	CONNECTED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13588	6733212	PRAMOD MANDALAPU	CONNECTED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13589	3010824	RAJENDRA AGRAWAL	CONNECTEL SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13590	3011822	PRIYANKA AGRAWAL	CONNECTEL SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13591	1857638	VIMLA GUPTA	CONNECTING EYES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13592	3158884	ATUL GUPTA	CONNECTING EYES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13593	1608708	ASHAKOEMARIE JAIKARAN	CONNECTING INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13594	2181318	CHANDERDEW BHOENDE	CONNECTING INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13595	301805	DEEPIKA GUPTA	CONNECTIONS EXPRESS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2002PTC115605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13596	301817	PAWAN KUMAR	CONNECTIONS EXPRESS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2002PTC115605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13597	3218133	NETRA SINGH	CONNECTZ RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC045139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13598	5138796	HEMLATA NAGAR	CONNECTZ RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC045139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13599	5138804	JANARDAN KUMAR	CONNECTZ RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC045139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13600	5138815	RENU NAGAR	CONNECTZ RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC045139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13601	1051673	MANJEET SINGH	CONNEXION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC178056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13602	884711	SUBHASH AKHIL	CONNEXION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC178056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13603	884736	PARAMJEET SINGH	CONNEXION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC178056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13604	3112422	SIDDHARTH SHANKAR	CONNOISSEUR BRANDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13605	7551469	SIDDHANT KACHROO	CONNOISSEUR BRANDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13606	1071450	ANIL SHARMA	CONNOISSEUR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13607	137666	ASHOK MITTAL	CONNOISSEUR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13608	2187448	ARUN SHARMA	CONNOISSEUR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13609	3068516	ASHMEET SINGH	CONNOISSEUR INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13610	3068556	PARAMJEET SINGH	CONNOISSEUR INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13611	5174132	RAKESH SAHA	CONNOISSEUR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC231085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13612	5174140	ISHITA SAHA	CONNOISSEUR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC231085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13613	1395715	SUNIL SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13614	1395727	RACHNA SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13615	1395715	SUNIL SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13616	1395727	RACHNA SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13617	927756	MANOJ SHAW	CONQUER ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13618	5253987	SANJAY CHHUGANI	CONQUEST IT INTELLISOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72501DL2012PTC236101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13619	5253995	AMAR DEEP	CONQUEST IT INTELLISOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72501DL2012PTC236101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13620	5253999	SURINDER KAUR	CONQUEST IT INTELLISOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72501DL2012PTC236101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13621	5350362	BIPIN SINGH	CONSCIENT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13622	5350403	NISHITH SINGH	CONSCIENT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13623	2342822	ADNAN KHAN	CONSERVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC184239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13624	2351819	ABDUL KHAN	CONSERVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC184239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13625	5156391	KAJAL BHATTACHARYA	CONSERVEX PROJECT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC229675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13626	5156393	THOMAS DSOUZA	CONSERVEX PROJECT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC229675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13627	2758144	PRABIND SINGH	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13628	3248212	PRABHAKAR SESHAN	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13629	952238	SUMEER BHASIN	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13630	993079	ASHOK KAPOOR	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13631	1718329	BHASKER MANJAKARNI	CONSISTENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13632	1833849	MARATHI DAMODARAN	CONSISTENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13633	2502707	SHYAM LAL	CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74992DL1995PLC068366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13634	29904	UDESH SHARMA	CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74992DL1995PLC068366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13635	7345409	PRAKASH PANT	CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74992DL1995PLC068366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13636	5132747	MUTHUKUMAR UDAIYANATHAN	CONSOLIDATED RETAILSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC232097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13637	5164565	VAIBHAV WALI	CONSOLIDATED RETAILSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC232097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13638	6515527	BRIJESH SHANKAR	CONSOLIDATED RETAILSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC232097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13639	6534912	AJAY NAYAR	CONSOLIDATED RETAILSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC232097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13640	1722886	VINAY BALI	CONSORTIUM BIO-TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U24129DL1996PTC083937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13641	7521105	CHANDER BALI	CONSORTIUM BIO-TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U24129DL1996PTC083937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13642	1785054	ANNU SACHDEVA	CONSORTIUM CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13643	2016933	SANJAY SACHDEVA	CONSORTIUM CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13644	2651916	UPASNA RAI	CONSTANT CONTACT RETENTION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC190006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13645	2651934	GAURAV MISRA	CONSTANT CONTACT RETENTION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC190006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13646	3502015	RAJ SHARMA	CONSTECH INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13647	3510193	POONAM SHARMA	CONSTECH INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13648	2788198	SUKHWANT KEHAL	CONSTRO FED CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13649	2788217	SUKHWINDER SINGH	CONSTRO FED CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13650	2788313	HARKANWAL SINGH	CONSTRO FED CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13651	1066334	DHARMENDRA MUDGAL	CONSTROFAB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13652	1066367	REKHA MUDGAL	CONSTROFAB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13653	19505	NARENDER HOODA	CONSTRUCTION CONSORTIUM (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13654	19531	KULDEEP BRAR	CONSTRUCTION CONSORTIUM (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13655	2743059	AJAY KUMAR	CONSTRUCTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13656	2743079	RAKESH RAI	CONSTRUCTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13657	2743134	DEVENDRA KUMAR	CONSTRUCTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13658	2969086	RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI	CONSUMER AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC200665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13659	3069585	ASHOK MATA	CONSUMER AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC200665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13660	1433429	GARIMA AGARWAL	CONSUMMATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2007PTC169946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13661	1498357	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	CONSUMMATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2007PTC169946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13662	1075591	ASHOK JAIN	CONTACT INDIA COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR1995PTC032706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13663	3017394	GYANENDRA SINGH	CONTACT INDIA COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR1995PTC032706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13664	593192	AJAY SAREEN	CONTACT INDIA COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR1995PTC032706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13665	329219	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	CONTACT POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC127371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13666	329320	SACHIN ATTREE	CONTACT POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC127371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13667	329436	SUNIL ATTREE	CONTACT POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC127371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13668	32360	SATYAKI DE	CONTECH DEVICES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13669	6945426	MUNESH KUMAR	CONTECH DEVICES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13670	5232914	VERTIKA GUPTA	CONTEGRA INFORMATION SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13671	5244565	DHEERENDRA CHAUHAN	CONTEGRA INFORMATION SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13672	1012693	YASH RANA	CONTEMPORARY CLASSIQUE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13673	1012729	PALLAVI SIROHI	CONTEMPORARY CLASSIQUE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13674	1610373	ANIL SINGH	CONTEMPORARY CLASSIQUE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13675	1953375	JASBIR BINDRA	CONTEMPORARY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13676	2534206	URVASHI BINDRA	CONTEMPORARY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13677	1896084	NAVEEN SHRIVASTAV A	CONTEXT IT INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13678	2799644	JULI KUMARI	CONTEXT IT INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13679	7153971	REKHA NAGPAL	CONTICAB CABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U03100DL1996PTC078734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13680	811368	MADAN NAGPAL	CONTICAB CABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U03100DL1996PTC078734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13681	13152	CHANDER VERMA	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13682	14078	MOHINDER VERMA	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13683	519163	VIJAY VERMA	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13684	8611	MANJEET BASI	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13685	2113045	HEMANT BHARDWAJ	CONTINENTAL FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13686	5201247	MANOJ BHARDWAJ	CONTINENTAL FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13687	529555	PAWAN KUMAR	CONTINENTAL FROSTLINE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2007PTC160335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13688	780782	RAJ KUMAR	CONTINENTAL FROSTLINE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2007PTC160335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13689	780879	KANTA KUMAR	CONTINENTAL FROSTLINE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2007PTC160335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13690	1078264	NEETI SABHARWAL	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13691	1078292	SANJAY SABHARWAL	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13692	195726	ANKUR SACHDEVA	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13693	196049	ANNU SABHARWAL	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13694	1411121	KANHAIYA KUMAR	CONTRACTORS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13695	1996100	BABITA CHAUDHARY	CONTRACTORS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13696	1996131	BASANT PANDEY	CONTRACTORS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13697	2347511	NIRMALA KUMARI	CONTRACTORS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13698	3096335	PRAVEEN DIXIT	CONURE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2010PTC041617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13699	3101144	ASIM PURI	CONURE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2010PTC041617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13700	2651665	CHARU GUPTA	CONVENIO HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC190610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13701	73458	SACHIN GUPTA	CONVENIO HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC190610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13702	2614407	NEHA MEHROTRA	CONVERGE AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC182998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13703	2614415	GAURAV MEHROTRA	CONVERGE AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC182998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13704	1724412	AMITABH SANYAL	CONVERGE INTEGRATED MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC209943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13705	2614407	NEHA MEHROTRA	CONVERGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13706	2614415	GAURAV MEHROTRA	CONVERGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13707	2357005	MEENA CHOPRA	CONVERGENCE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC186077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13708	2994969	DIVYA CHOPRA	CONVERGENCE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC186077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13709	5126762	VIKRAM MALL	CONVERSION SMARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13710	6850822	SHIWANI SINGH	CONVERSION SMARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13711	1078124	PETER TOWER	CONVEXO DOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC241208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13712	5321297	NALINI SINGH	CONVEXO DOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC241208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13713	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	CONVIVIAL BPO LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC218526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13714	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	CONVIVIAL BPO LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC218526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13715	2623352	RAJ KUMARI	CONVIVIAL BPO LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC218526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13716	2657791	SUNITA DEVI	CONVIVIAL BPO LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC218526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13717	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	CONVIVIAL INFO INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2010PLC211324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13718	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	CONVIVIAL INFO INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2010PLC211324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13719	2623352	RAJ KUMARI	CONVIVIAL INFO INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2010PLC211324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13720	2657791	SUNITA DEVI	CONVIVIAL INFO INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2010PLC211324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13721	2427353	AVINASH KUMAR	CONVOKE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13722	2427406	SUNIL JANGIR	CONVOKE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13723	1772209	PREM MADAAN	CONVOTECH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC200031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13724	1834240	BHUVAN MADAN	CONVOTECH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC200031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13725	1834314	HEMLATA MADAN	CONVOTECH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC200031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13726	1633059	VIRENDER SOLANKI	CONWELCO ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13727	1654413	VEENA SOLANKI	CONWELCO ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13728	3115292	ASHOK SHERWAL	COOBER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2010PTC205783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13729	6421270	TIKA	COOBER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2010PTC205783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13730	106888	ANAND DATWANI	COOL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC172032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13731	54709	CHANDER BATRA	COOL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC172032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13732	1101580	YASH RAHEJA	COOLENHEAT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13733	1187829	SUDESH RAHEJA	COOLENHEAT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13734	1237228	GURBACHAN PURI	COOLMAN AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13735	1237301	BHUPINDER PURI	COOLMAN AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13736	1237399	JASPINDER PURI	COOLMAN AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13737	1237417	DAPINDER PURI	COOLMAN AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13738	315893	SHARAN SETH	COPAL ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2005PTC139925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13739	315901	RICKY SETH	COPAL ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2005PTC139925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13740	1981247	PRAMOD GUPTA	COPIA GLOBAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13741	2453029	PRADUMAN GUPTA	COPIA GLOBAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13742	3289115	NAVENDU PARTHSARTHY	COPPER SKY TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13743	3289355	ABHIMANYU GORAKH	COPPER SKY TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13744	2346219	AJAY DESHWAL	CORAL HABITAT SERVICES AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13745	2495815	RAM DESHWAL	CORAL HABITAT SERVICES AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13746	1052766	CORAL GUPTA	CORAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC138861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13747	979864	RAKESH GUPTA	CORAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC138861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13748	1493133	SANDEEP AGGARWAL	CORAL MOBITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC203814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13749	2899949	ANAND AGGARWAL	CORAL MOBITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC203814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13750	2320868	JAGDISH BANSAL	CORAL PAINTO-CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC083684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13751	7574979	VEENA BANSAL	CORAL PAINTO-CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC083684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13752	1783152	POONAM RAWAT	CORBETT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00219DL2005PTC140443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13753	1783217	SATENDER RAWAT	CORBETT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00219DL2005PTC140443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13754	966273	BALWINDER SINGH	CORBETT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00219DL2005PTC140443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13755	2759398	AZAD KALHER	CORBETT MUSHROOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC236233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13756	3623588	PRAVEEN SINGLA	CORBETT MUSHROOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC236233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13757	5275015	ANAND DESWAL	CORBETT MUSHROOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC236233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13758	5275072	VIPIN RAWAT	CORBETT MUSHROOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC236233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13759	3257311	RITESH KUMAR	CORBY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC210274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13760	3257337	RITESH KUMAR	CORBY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC210274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13761	3607994	DHARMESH KUMAR	CORBY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC210274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13762	3189930	DEEPSHIKHA GUPTA	CORBY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13763	3189969	MONIKA SHARMA	CORBY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13764	3064951	SANJIB PATRA	CORDEL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC203638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13765	6711419	ANUP CHATTERJEE	CORDEL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC203638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13766	176443	NAVEEN PAMNANI	CORDIAL MERCHANDISING (INDIA) LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC082544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13767	176622	MANISH AHLUWALIA	CORDIALE MERCHANDISING (INDIA) LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC082544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13768	2480060	RAJEEV RANJAN	CORDIALE MERCHANDISING (INDIA) LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC082544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13769	2436695	SARASWATI RAO	CORDON BLEU CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13770	2653315	SAPNA RAO	CORDON BLEU CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13771	2331923	ZIAUL SHERWANI	CORDOVA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13772	2412313	SAEEDUL SHERWANI	CORDOVA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13773	278476	SAMIR BINKAMAL	CORDOVA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13774	278724	ZAKEER HUSAIN	CORDOVA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13775	733943	KAMALUDEEN MAITHEEN KHAN	CORDOVA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13776	1191455	SUDHIR TYAGI	CORE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC100478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13777	5244762	VIPUL JAIN	CORE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC100478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13778	2151566	SATENDRA KUMAR	CORE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13779	2593299	AJAY NARWARIA	CORE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13780	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	CORE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13781	2182566	NARESH KHETERPAL	CORE CONCEPTS & DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC183571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13782	2182638	PUNEET KHETERPAL	CORE CONCEPTS & DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC183571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13783	2676173	YOGESH GAUR	CORE E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13784	2676180	ASHISH VIJAY DUTT	CORE E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13785	2260715	RAHUL GOYAL	CORE FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC182247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13786	2268086	RISHAB GOEL	CORE FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC182247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13787	831318	PARUL GOYAL	CORE FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC182247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13788	1147735	TANYA CHAURASIA	CORE GESTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC149829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13789	5148281	RAJAN SINGH	CORE GESTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC149829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13790	5212545	RAMCHARAN BHAGAT	CORE GESTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC149829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13791	53163	SUNIL KUMAR	CORE GESTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC149829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13792	2825198	SUNIL KAPOOR	CORE HRD CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13793	2825209	DALJEET KAPOOR	CORE HRD CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13794	175299	SARITA GUPTA	CORE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13795	3438887	PREM SAGAR	CORE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13796	1342560	DHEERAJ PAHWA	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13797	1735680	SUSHIL TYAGI	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13798	1830175	SHYAM WADHWA	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13799	3106523	BHAGWAN SINGH	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13800	3497745	SATYA SINGH	CORE NEXT TECHNOVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13801	3502483	HIMANSHU SINGH	CORE NEXT TECHNOVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13802	3551620	MANEESH SINGH	CORE NEXT TECHNOVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13803	1735680	SUSHIL TYAGI	CORE OVERSEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13804	1735714	SHIVANI TYAGI	CORE OVERSEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13805	3471216	VARUN SACHDEVA	CORE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2011PTC217062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13806	3471235	LALIT VASHIST	CORE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2011PTC217062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13807	1491138	AJAY SINGH	CORE PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13808	1810440	AMARENDRA SINGH	CORE PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13809	5173303	NILOTPAL SAMADDAR	COREGEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13810	5173317	PRASID CHAKRABARTY	COREGEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13811	2691540	HARBEER SINGH	COREINFO MANagementsystem PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13812	2700810	GARIMA SHARMA	COREINFO MANagementsystem PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13813	2998023	DEVESH THAKUR	CORETECH POWER CONSULTANCY & DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13814	521488	GYANESH KUMAR	CORETECH POWER CONSULTANCY & DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13815	3081229	VISHVA PRAKASH	CORETEL NETWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13816	3082041	AVANISH KUMAR	CORETEL NETWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13817	3300766	ARSHIYA KHANNA	CORK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13818	3300834	YAJUSH KHANNA	CORK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13819	472560	RAJIV KHANNA	CORK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13820	472578	MALINI KHANNA	CORK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13821	3028313	DEEPAK BARNABAS	CORNERSTONE DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13822	3028329	KUMARI NIVEDITA	CORNERSTONE DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13823	3399819	JEEVAN NAGI	CORNERSTONE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2011PTC216903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13824	3421124	JAMES LITTLE	CORNERSTONE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2011PTC216903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13825	3421143	SCOTT WIENS	CORNERSTONE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2011PTC216903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13826	3457193	RAYMOND NABHOLZ JR	CORNERSTONE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2011PTC216903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13827	2864808	VINAY SINGH	CORNERSTONE SYNERGIES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13828	6522707	PHOOL SINGH	CORNERSTONE SYNERGIES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13829	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	COROLLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13830	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	COROLLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13831	2093633	SHYAMBIR SINGH	CORONA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13832	3073313	TEZSHWA PRATAP	CORONA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13833	16486	SURINDER ATWAL	CORONATION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1985PTC020790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13834	16489	RANJIT ATWAL	CORONATION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1985PTC020790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13835	16490	KARANVEER ATWAL	CORONATION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1985PTC020790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13836	1645741	SANJIT SINGH	CORONNA INSTITUTE OF CAREER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC202620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13837	1645787	VED YADAV	CORONNA INSTITUTE OF CAREER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC202620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13838	1333393	HANSA SHARMA	CORPORATE CALIBRE INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1994PTC057180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13839	2127717	RAJIV SHARMA	CORPORATE CALIBRE INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1994PTC057180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13840	3292625	KAUSHLEND RA JHA	CORPORATE CONTROL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13841	3377908	ANANT KUMAR	CORPORATE CONTROL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13842	2260914	RALPHY JHIRAD	CORPORATE GROWTH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13843	2264737	Yael RALPHY	CORPORATE GROWTH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13844	1242943	LOKESH PAHWA	CORPORATE HOSPITALITY ALLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC044814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13845	5138809	ABHINAV GUPTA	CORPORATE HOSPITALITY ALLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC044814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13846	5138820	ABHISHEK GUPTA	CORPORATE HOSPITALITY ALLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC044814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13847	5138860	MEGHAL PAHWA	CORPORATE HOSPITALITY ALLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC044814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13848	45103	KAVITA JHA	CORPORATE IMAGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1995PTC065043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13849	45117	RACHNA KUMARI	CORPORATE IMAGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1995PTC065043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13850	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	CORPORATE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13851	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	CORPORATE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13852	2623352	RAJ KUMARI	CORPORATE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13853	2657791	SUNITA DEVI	CORPORATE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13854	3641430	HUNNY CHAWLA	CORPORATE LUXURY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2001PTC113064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13855	5221790	URMILA KUMARI	CORPORATE LUXURY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2001PTC113064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13856	5294306	HARMENN SABHERWAL	CORPORATE OXYGEN MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13857	5294318	SIMRAN SABHERWAL	CORPORATE OXYGEN SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13858	455698	VINOD KUMAR	CORPORATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC091991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13859	455749	MANU KUMAR	CORPORATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC091991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13860	3114683	SONAM VERMANI	CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING AND TURNAROUNDCONSULTANT S PRIVATE LILIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13861	821310	POONAM RAWAT	CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING AND TURNAROUNDCONSULTANT S PRIVATE LILIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13862	1607133	SHARWAN CHOUHDARY	CORPORATE SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13863	1687031	BINAY MISHRA	CORPORATE SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13864	1607133	SHARWAN CHOUHDARY	CORPORATE SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U74900DL2007PTC167278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13865	1687031	BINAY MISHRA	CORPORATE SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U74900DL2007PTC167278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13866	5261126	DHARMENDE R YADAV	CORPORATE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC165350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13867	6534355	SHIV KUMAR	CORPORATE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC165350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13868	105195	AMIT NEOGI	CORPORATE VALUE MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCHINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13869	247133	DEBASIS BHATTACHA RYA	CORPORATE VALUE MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCHINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13870	3265619	SANDHYA BHALLA	CORPORATE VALUE MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCHINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13871	739709	ARINDAM MOOKHERJE E	CORPORATE VALUE MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCHINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13872	774995	SANJEEV KUMAR	CORPORATE VALUE MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCHINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13873	2296031	SUNDARAM SIVAKUMAR	CORPORATE VISION LEARNING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13874	2379751	SHOBHA SIVAKUMAR	CORPORATE VISION LEARNING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13875	3381047	MRIDUL GUPTA	CORPREF MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13876	3391608	USHA GUPTA	CORPREF MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13877	5305586	PRAKASH GUPTA	CORPUS CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13878	5359203	SHYAM GOPAL	CORPUS CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13879	3600915	VIKAS SHARMA	CORRADO CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13880	5265178	MUNISH BANSAL	CORRADO CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13881	321188	VIRENDRA DUBEY	CORTALIM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC227847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13882	354349	ANIL GUPTA	CORTALIM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC227847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13883	2230942	TEJESHWER ANAND	CORTEX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13884	2244006	SUSHMA MITTAL	CORTEX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13885	3293014	ANUPAMA UMALE	CORTEX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13886	3395554	MANOJ KUMAR	CORTEX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13887	3328982	NEENA SHARMA	CORTOF PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13888	3349970	SANDEEP SHARMA	CORTOF PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13889	930586	NAVIN KOHLI	CORUM COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13890	2129664	ANURAG MISHRA	COSCOPE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13891	2154630	SARAFRAZ JOHL	COSCOPE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13892	367827	SITARAM PAIKRAY	COSCOPE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13893	5168490	BAKSHI SINHA	COSMIC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13894	5168498	RAJESH MISHRA	COSMIC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13895	5309018	AMIT PAL	COSMIC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13896	3056776	PRAMOD YADAV	COSMIC CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13897	3056782	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	COSMIC CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13898	1150570	ANAND DUBEY	COSMIC EMPOWERMENT DOTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13899	1150580	ABHA DUBEY	COSMIC EMPOWERMENT DOTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13900	3151372	RAKESH PANDITA	COSMIC ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13901	2999136	RAM YADAV	COSMIC MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC232447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13902	3498396	RAMENDRA PRASAD	COSMIC MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC232447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13903	589471	RANJANA SHARMA	COSMIQUE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13904	589519	LAXMAN SHARMA	COSMIQUE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13905	547382	PRITHVI MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13906	547715	MONICA MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13907	550190	ANJALI MALHOTRA	COSMIQUE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13908	547382	PRITHVI MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13909	547715	MONICA MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13910	550190	ANJALI MALHOTRA	COSMIQUE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13911	3098163	PREM MANKAD	COSMO AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011FTC224609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13912	3548567	MOHAMED HABIB	COSMO AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011FTC224609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13913	1947121	DANISH KUMAR	COSMO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U65993DL1995PLC072924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13914	2055478	RAKESH MISHRA	COSMO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U65993DL1995PLC072924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13915	3192712	RAM JOSHI	COSMO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U65993DL1995PLC072924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13916	3428611	ATUL KUMAR	COSMO PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100HR2011PTC042209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13917	3428722	MANISH JAIN	COSMO PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100HR2011PTC042209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13918	3394972	NITIN MALHOTRA	COSMOD IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13919	3394990	SAVITA MALHOTRA	COSMOD IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13920	2975890	UTTAM KUMAR	COSMOPOLITAN ACCORDS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC203123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13921	2975891	PAWAN KUMAR	COSMOPOLITAN ACCORDS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC203123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13922	2075839	BALRAJ RATHI	COSMOPOLITAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13923	2630117	PARVEEN RATHI	COSMOPOLITAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13924	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC205116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13925	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC205116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13926	11667	SANDEEP JAIN	COSMOPOLITAN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13927	7197357	BRIJESH GOEL	COSMOPOLITAN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13928	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13929	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13930	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN GOLF AND LEISURE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13931	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN GOLF AND LEISURE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13932	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOMES & MALLS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13933	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOMES & MALLS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13934	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13935	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13936	2514488	SANJAY NANDA	COSMOS BOOKHIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1986PTC025812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13937	2515368	MANMOHAN NANDA	COSMOS BOOKHIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1986PTC025812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13938	1852120	FIROZ AHMAD	COSMOS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13939	1983757	MOHAMMAD PERVEZ	COSMOS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13940	3170302	RAVI TOMAR	COSMOS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13941	5113448	KRISHNA SINGH	COSMOS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13942	5113452	SATA SAMBUDDHA	COSMOS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13943	1199906	SEEMA MEHTA	COSMOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13944	988264	PUNAM MALHOTRA	COSMOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13945	1564345	KALYAN KHANDELWAL	COSMOS FLIGHTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13946	1582105	MANOJ KHANDELWAL	COSMOS FLIGHTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13947	772124	ARVIND KHANDELWAL	COSMOS FLIGHTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13948	2816753	MOHAR PAL	COSMOS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13949	2828425	USHA BAHORI	COSMOS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13950	2976553	AJAY SHARMA	COSMOS INFO WAVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13951	2976591	GITIKA SHARMA	COSMOS INFO WAVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13952	2789358	PANKAJ MALIK	COSMOS MANIA TRADEPLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC224219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13953	3595157	RACHANA BHATNAGAR	COSMOS MANIA TRADEPLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC224219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13954	3595159	DIVI SRIVASTAVA	COSMOS MANIA TRADEPLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC224219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13955	1586785	DEV SINGH	COSMOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13956	1586913	RAKESH SINGH	COSMOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13957	1586955	INDU SINGH	COSMOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13958	5207500	KAMAL	COSMOS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13959	5207513	RAVI GUPTA	COSMOS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13960	2202124	RAJENDER NANGIA	COST TO COST BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2005PTC134440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13961	2202190	ANJU NANGIA	COST TO COST BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2005PTC134440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13962	3143592	HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	COSTAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13963	3144104	DEVI DYAL	COSTAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13964	5166348	SURENDER CHAUDHARY	COSTECH AUTOMATION AND MACHINE TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13965	5166369	VIRENDER SINGH	COSTECH AUTOMATION AND MACHINE TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13966	3539543	FURQAN HASHMI	COSWORTH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13967	3553106	SUHAIL HASHMI	COSWORTH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13968	6715591	RAM SAH	COSY BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13969	971412	RAKESH GOEL	COSY BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13970	6715591	RAM SAH	COSY BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13971	971412	RAKESH GOEL	COSY BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13972	2223834	NAVEEN BHATIJA	COSY LANDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC215735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13973	971412	RAKESH GOEL	COSY LANDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC215735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13974	6715591	RAM SAH	COSY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC124022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13975	971412	RAKESH GOEL	COSY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC124022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13976	5315387	ANKAN TALUKDAR	COTERIE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC239671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13977	5315403	ATUL TALUKDAR	COTERIE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC239671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13978	1648095	ANKUR GUPTA	COTTAGE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13979	3065509	ANKIT GUPTA	COTTAGE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13980	5186822	DEEPIKA NAGPAL	COUNTEE SANITAS HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13981	5186824	JITENDER KUMAR	COUNTEE SANITAS HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13982	1501948	HARPAL DHALIWAL	COUNTRY HEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13983	1951756	VIVEK HARIVYASI	COUNTRY HEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13984	1558017	AJAY GANDHI	COUNTRY TOURDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13985	864365	AMIT GUJRAL	COUNTRY TOURDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13986	2600966	MUKESH BANDRA	COUNTRYBUZZ TRAVELS& HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13987	2600975	RAVI RAJPUT	COUNTRYBUZZ TRAVELS& HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13988	3539428	LAVI TYAGI	COUNTRYFIRST CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13989	5345390	SHRIPAL	COUNTRYFIRST CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13990	5358147	DEEPAK CHAUHAN	COUNTRYFIRST CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13991	2853656	VAIBHAV GUPTA	COUNTRYSHINE ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC215870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13992	3366534	NARESH GUPTA	COUNTRYSHINE ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC215870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13993	2117791	MEENAKSHI RANA	COUNTRYSIDE AGRO PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC198271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13994	2856449	GAURAV RAJPUT	COUNTRYSIDE AGRO PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC198271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13995	2570532	VIJAY BAHUKHANDI	COUNTRYWIDE ADVENTURE TRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC209794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13996	2582505	NARESH KATHAIT	COUNTRYWIDE ADVENTURE TRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC209794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13997	6809518	SATISH GOYAL	COUNTY HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13998	6809520	UMESH GOYAL	COUNTY HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
13999	2960398	SAYED ALI	COURT NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2011PTC216441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14000	5225376	ABHISHEK SAXENA	COURT NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2011PTC216441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14001	3547637	AJEY CHAUDHARY	COUTURING DREAMZ MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14002	3547648	OMPAL SINGH	COUTURING DREAMZ MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14003	2930992	MUKESH JAIN	COVANTIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14004	3511664	MEENU JAIN	COVANTIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14005	7140026	ANIL SINGH	COVENANT ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14006	7504517	ANKARABOYINA NATARAJAN	COVENANT ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC233303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14007	2344304	MANISH ANIL	COVENANT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC186669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14008	2358813	RAMESH KUMAR	COVENANT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC186669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14009	3532075	DUSHYANT SHARMA	COVENANTS SOLUTIONSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC221000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14010	5248585	PURNIMA GERA	COVENANTS SOLUTIONSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC221000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14011	1981999	DHEERAJ SABHARWAL	COVERAGE MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC199834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14012	2013339	SURAJ PARKASH	COVERAGE MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC199834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14013	1005967	VINITHA PILLAI	COWRIE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14014	2496470	ANANDA KUNIYIL	COWRIE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14015	1623384	RAJEEV KUMAR	COZY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14016	1629927	SUSHIL KUMAR	COZY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14017	1086932	NAVEEN AGGARWAL	COZY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2001PTC110683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14018	395773	AJAY GUPTA	COZY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2001PTC110683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14019	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	COZY INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14020	2605391	HARI OM	COZY INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14021	1964213	PAWAN BANSAL	COZY SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2011PTC227814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14022	3530976	RADHE ARORA	COZY SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2011PTC227814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14023	2106923	SHASHI SINGH	CP - NEXUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14024	2113037	ARVIND KUMAR	CP - NEXUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14025	2818969	LAXMI SURYAWANS HI	CPA IRISK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14026	6452550	CHANDRAPR AKASH ISHWERDAS	CPA IRISK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14027	7203097	AJOY DHARMAVA RAM	CPA IRISK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14028	1225180	GARIMA SAINI	CPL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14029	1737588	VANDANA BHASIN	CPL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14030	1762831	KAMLESH SINGH	CPL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14031	1145420	ABDUL AZIZ MOHAMED SALIM	CPM CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14032	2210152	NUJAMA BEEVI SALIM	CPM CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14033	5264302	NISHANT BHARDWAJ	CPN EDU STRAIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC236417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14034	5264318	PRIKSHIT KAPIL	CPN EDU STRAIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC236417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14035	2176876	ROBIN ROBINSON	CR MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC180426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14036	2176896	MICHAEL COLE	CR MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC180426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14037	2958992	RANJANA PANDEY	CR UNCONVENTIONAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC202491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14038	2987368	CHRISTOPHER HOGLE	CR UNCONVENTIONAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC202491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14039	1432608	RUDHIR SHARAN	CRACKERHOST INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14040	67174	RAGHUNATH MEHTA	CRACKERHOST INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14041	3140400	CHANDAN KUMAR	CRADLE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14042	7262241	ROSHAN ROHIT	CRADLE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14043	1641929	ASHOK BAUPAI	CRAFT PAR EXCELLENCE LIMITED	U51431DL2008PLC183820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14044	2303113	PARVEEN SADANA	CRAFT PAR EXCELLENCE LIMITED	U51431DL2008PLC183820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14045	2337188	SHRISHTI SHAROTRI	CRAFT PAR EXCELLENCE LIMITED	U51431DL2008PLC183820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14046	36667	SWATI GAUR	CRAFTECH SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC078016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14047	50472	PAVAN GAUR	CRAFTECH SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC078016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14048	1423367	ASHISH JAIN	CRAFTISAN EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14049	1423388	SURENDER JAIN	CRAFTISAN EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14050	1573061	VINIT KUMAR	CRAFTPHAROS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC037814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14051	1984289	GULSHAN KAUR	CRAFTPHAROS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC037814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14052	2557904	ANKUR ROHATGI	CRANES EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U18202DL2011PTC213904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14053	2557913	HEMANT ROHATGI	CRANES EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U18202DL2011PTC213904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14054	2246018	MOHIT ARORA	CRAVE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14055	2247025	ROHIT ARORA	CRAVE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14056	2708716	RAJAT GUPTA	CRAYON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14057	2708951	PRASHANT SHARMA	CRAYON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14058	3177693	SANJAY GAWADE	CRAYON WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14059	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	CRAYON WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14060	6687716	JATINDER SINGH	CRAZYPRICING ETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14061	6687724	BISHAN DAS	CRAZYPRICING ETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14062	3141432	SAURABH GOGIA	CRAZYSHOT ANIMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14063	3141433	ARPITA SAWHNEY	CRAZYSHOT ANIMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14064	3154614	ASHOK DHIMAN	CRD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14065	3154648	HARI DHIMAN	CRD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14066	5173858	RIMSHA JABEEN	CREAMY LAYER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14067	5173862	SYED ALI	CREAMY LAYER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14068	1210836	YADVINDER VOHRA	CREANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC078567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14069	1210895	CHAVI VOHRA	CREANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC078567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14070	5137385	ANURADHA	CREATE INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14071	5138390	PREETI	CREATE INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14072	5138398	RAJ RANI	CREATE INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14073	2196747	PAWAN KUMAR	CREATE REAL VALUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14074	2196760	VISHAL SINGH	CREATE REAL VALUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14075	151544	SUNDER MALOO	CREATECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72200DL1997PLC086826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14076	329208	VINOD KUMAR	CREATECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72200DL1997PLC086826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14077	334435	MANAK CHHAJER	CREATECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72200DL1997PLC086826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14078	1053143	VUJAY TUTEJA	CREATI9VE PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC143915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14079	1054268	MEENA TUTEJA	CREATI9VE PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC143915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14080	3630970	ANUJ BHAYANA	CREATION COMMODITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14081	3630973	PANKAJ AGARWAL	CREATION COMMODITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14082	1037730	AJIT JAIN	CREATION COMPUTER TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC159503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14083	1046622	SHASHI VIG	CREATION COMPUTER TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC159503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14084	3471880	BABITA MISHRA	CREATION EXPORTERS AND TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC228745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14085	5113033	VISHAL SHUKLA	CREATION EXPORTERS AND TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC228745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14086	3471880	BABITA MISHRA	CREATION GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14087	5330020	EMMA PRINCE	CREATION GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14088	1178048	SHANKAR MANDHAR	CREATIVE ADLAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14089	2048110	KAMAL MANDHAR	CREATIVE ADLAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14090	1506934	BHASKAR PARUCHURI	CREATIVE BEE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC192291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14091	1507555	KRISHNA PARUCHURI	CREATIVE BEE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC192291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14092	6969533	GURPREET SINGH	CREATIVE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14093	6969559	VISHAL SAINI	CREATIVE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14094	7054852	TARSEM SINGH	CREATIVE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14095	1385457	RAJENDER SINGHAL	CREATIVE CLOTHEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14096	1516068	GEETA SINGHAL	CREATIVE CLOTHEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14097	1516095	PREETI BANSAL	CREATIVE CLOTHEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14098	1516150	MOHIT SINGHAL	CREATIVE CLOTHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14099	1075135	KEDAR GUPTA	CREATIVE CONTENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC088006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14100	488991	MANORANJA NA SINH	CREATIVE CONTENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC088006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14101	2338551	KULDIP SINGH	CREATIVE COTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14102	3544840	RAKESH KUMAR	CREATIVE COTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14103	1549981	JAIVENDRA NAGAR	CREATIVE DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2010PTC203922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14104	3084366	VIJAY KUMAR	CREATIVE DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2010PTC203922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14105	2443728	PURUSHOTTAM GANWIR	CREATIVE ECOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14106	2465841	GAJENDRA PANTAWANE	CREATIVE ECOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14107	2618208	MICHIHIRO KIYAMA	CREATIVE ECOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14108	5272843	SANJAY CHAUHAN	CREATIVE EDGE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14109	5300033	ROSE CHAUHAN	CREATIVE EDGE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14110	1142677	SUJATA GUPTA	CREATIVE EDM ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1998PTC091925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14111	1142715	DEEPAK GUPTA	CREATIVE EDM ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1998PTC091925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14112	1860718	KAMLESH AGARWAL	CREATIVE EDUVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC170300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14113	1876437	SHUCHI AGARWAL	CREATIVE EDUVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC170300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14114	5263022	ABHAY AGARWAL	CREATIVE EDUVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC170300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14115	2488692	DILPREET SINGH	CREATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC187791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14116	2529058	HARJEET SINGH	CREATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC187791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14117	2160955	BRINDER SINGH	CREATIVE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14118	5211620	NARENDRA SINGH	CREATIVE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14119	5249814	INDERJEET SINGH	CREATIVE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14120	5250015	SUNIL SINGH	CREATIVE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14121	5250017	SACHIN SAWHNEY	CREATIVE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14122	139207	JOSEPH THOMAS	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14123	2380000	SIMON JOSEPH	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14124	2380426	KUTTY KUMAR	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14125	2566875	KRISHAN GUPTA	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14126	2296113	PRADEEP SHARMA	CREATIVE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC236452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14127	5276851	ANIL DAHIYA	CREATIVE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC236452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14128	1804602	GARIMA SINGH	CREATIVE INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14129	5142844	OMVIR SINGH	CREATIVE INFRAPOWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14130	2356187	TASHI DONDUP	CREATIVE INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC185387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14131	2356207	LOBSANG ZOEYBA	CREATIVE INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC185387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14132	1528709	MOHINDER SINGH	CREATIVE INFRA-TECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC167736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14133	1717411	TEJINDER KAUR	CREATIVE INFRA-TECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC167736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14134	3499693	ANKIT TRIPATHI	CREATIVE INVESTORS VALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14135	3499696	MAYANK CHOWDHARY	CREATIVE INVESTORS VALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14136	3499697	NAVJOT JOSHEN	CREATIVE INVESTORS VALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14137	3499699	SUNEET JOSHI	CREATIVE INVESTORS VALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14138	2717754	PANKAJ SHARMA	CREATIVE MARKETX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14139	2717766	NEERAJ SHARMA	CREATIVE MARKETX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14140	2982023	VINDHYACHAL PANDEY	CREATIVE MARKETX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14141	2583103	ARTI SHOURIE	CREATIVE MEDIAFUSION DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14142	2583312	SUKHDEEP BHOGAL	CREATIVE MEDIAFUSION DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14143	2600977	PARMJIT MANKOO	CREATIVE MEDIAFUSION DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14144	5152361	NAKUL MAHAJAN	CREATIVE ORNATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC229989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14145	5152392	GAZAL GUPTA	CREATIVE ORNATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC229989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14146	3104461	MADHAV KUMAR	CREATIVE PORT FOLIOCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL2002PTC115007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14147	3409486	SANJEEV BHARDWAJ	CREATIVE PORT FOLIOCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL2002PTC115007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14148	1799333	DHANJIT NANDA	CREATIVE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14149	1799365	GEETA NANDA	CREATIVE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14150	2287951	KAVITA NANDA	CREATIVE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14151	7162269	VINOD KUMAR	CREATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC158846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14152	7301618	SUNDAR SINGH	CREATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC158846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14153	5166491	PARIJAT MAHAJAN	CREATIVE RESPONSE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14154	5166502	REETINDER MAHAJAN	CREATIVE RESPONSE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14155	1956832	RAM SALUJA	CREATIVE RR TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC119075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14156	2243097	VARUN SALUJA	CREATIVE RR TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC119075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14157	113368	PRABHA VERMA	CREATIVE SAREE PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14158	85261	MADAN VERMA	CREATIVE SAREE PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14159	2261938	JASMIN SINGH	CREATIVE SPA ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14160	3112838	PANKAJ YADAV	CREATIVE SPA ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14161	3112841	VIKAS GUPTA	CREATIVE SPA ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14162	636585	FATEHJUNG SINGH	CREATIVE SPA ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14163	5173221	SHAURYA CHADHA	CREATIVE TIMELINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC233052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14164	6396731	SRISHTI CHADHA	CREATIVE TIMELINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC233052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14165	6696078	RAJESH SHRIVASTAV A	CREATIVE TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC161671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14166	6827612	MOHD MUDASIR CHAPOO	CREATIVE TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC161671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14167	336215	SURESH SEETHARAM AN	CREATIVE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14168	6479893	ANSHU VYAS	CREATIVE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14169	5210821	NUTAN KUMARI	CREATIVEINFRA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14170	5232977	MOHAN KUMAR	CREATIVEINFRA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14171	1376254	MAHESH KUMAR	CREDENCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14172	2630878	NEELAM KUMARI	CREDENCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14173	428295	RAKESH ANDANIA	CREDENCE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2008PTC173395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14174	6441261	ANOOP KAUR	CREDENCE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2008PTC173395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14175	428295	RAKESH ANDANIA	CREDENCE MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14176	6441261	ANOOP KAUR	CREDENCE MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14177	5139192	PARDEEP GOYAL	CREDENCE MEDISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2012PTC236964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14178	5266458	ABHISHEK SHARMA	CREDENCE MEDISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2012PTC236964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14179	427916	DIMPLE KHARBANDA	CREDENCE MOTION PICTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U22229DL2006PTC151863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14180	428135	SUBHASH KAPOOR	CREDENCE MOTION PICTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U22229DL2006PTC151863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14181	428295	RAKESH ANDANIA	CREDENCE MOTION PICTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U22229DL2006PTC151863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14182	2573604	VIJAY SRIVASTAVA	CREDENCEGLOBAL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC045453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14183	2632804	SOURVI SRIVASTAVA	CREDENCEGLOBAL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC045453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14184	2398507	SUMIT PANDEY	CREDENT ENGINEERING& INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505HR2008PTC038638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14185	2398519	INDU PANDEY	CREDENT ENGINEERING& INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505HR2008PTC038638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14186	5176775	DIMPLE SHARMA	CREDENT MANagements& CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14187	5176778	ASHOK SHARMA	CREDENT MANagements& CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14188	48161	RAMAN PURI	CREDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14189	834234	SATISH KHANNA	CREDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14190	1650911	VIKAS SHARMA	CREDENTIAL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC220392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14191	5195969	ANSHU SHANDILYA	CREDENTIAL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC220392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14192	2326678	RAJ SHARMA	CREDIBEEES CORPORATESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14193	2326690	SHAKTI SHARMA	CREDIBEEES CORPORATESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14194	3269107	VIKRAM SOLANKI	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14195	5225393	HARI YADAV	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14196	6627451	NANDKISHOR	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14197	6945784	VINOD PANDEY	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14198	6945791	MITHILESH KUMAR	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14199	6945794	SHARDA YADAV	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14200	7106935	RADHE PATEL	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14201	7106941	TIRATH PATEL	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14202	7495615	SANT PATEL	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14203	7686282	HARISH CHANDRA	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14204	7691312	BALJEET SINGH	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14205	7691318	MAHESH SHUKLA	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14206	7691366	MANOJ KUMAR	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14207	7746905	MUKESH KUMAR	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14208	7749851	RAJ MAURYA	CREDIBLE AGRO & LAND LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC175608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14209	5348930	MUKESH CHAUDHARY	CREDIBLE INDIA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14210	5349182	AMIT KUMAR	CREDIBLE INDIA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14211	3451916	SURESWHRI DAS	CREDIBLE MICROFINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14212	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	CREDIBLE MICROFINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14213	909211	KHIROD MALICK	CREDIBLE MICROFINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14214	3609731	MANISH SINGH	CREDIBLE SECURITY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14215	3609737	RANJANA SHARMA	CREDIBLE SECURITY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14216	2399274	VANDANA KHANNA	CREDIBLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14217	65223	NIRMAL KATHOTIA	CREDIBLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14218	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	CREDITABLE BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14219	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	CREDITABLE BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14220	2278770	SHIKHA PRASAD	CREEMOS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC199479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14221	2278816	SWATI PRASAD	CREEMOS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC199479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14222	3061690	NIRDESH MALIK	CREO ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14223	3061702	PARVINDER SINGH	CREO ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14224	2113671	RAJIV SIROHI	CREO BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC178444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14225	2123801	SANJIV TANEJA	CREO BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC178444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14226	5183004	RADHIKA SAWHNEY	CREO DESIGN WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14227	5225323	RAOUL SCHOUMAKER	CREO DESIGN WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14228	3061690	NIRDESH MALIK	CREO HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2010PTC040671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14229	3061702	PARVINDER SINGH	CREO HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2010PTC040671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14230	1112274	SANJAY VERMA	CRESCENT AGROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14231	2674415	MADHU VERMA	CRESCENT AGROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14232	2132640	PRADEEP KUMAR	CRESCENT CYBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14233	2132679	MINIKSHA SAXENA	CRESCENT CYBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14234	1833853	SURESH KHETTERPAL	CRESCENT FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14235	1833897	RAJESH KHETTERPAL	CRESCENT FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14236	1661382	UJJAWAL GUPTA	CRESCENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14237	193361	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	CRESCENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14238	2974500	ANIL KUMAR	CRESCENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14239	2069141	NARESH GUPTA	CRESCENT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2008PTC172595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14240	2069159	DEEPA GUPTA	CRESCENT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2008PTC172595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14241	1072652	VIKRAM SACHDEVA	CREST EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U17297DL1990PTC039082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14242	992326	VIKAS SACHDEVA	CREST EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U17297DL1990PTC039082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14243	1824044	NIPUN BHATIA	CREST RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14244	2504152	HAROLD BARNES	CREST RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14245	5138459	ALOK BHATIA	CREST RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14246	567830	JAYARAMAN TRIVIKRAMA NARAYANAN	CREST RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14247	2851843	RAVJOT SINGH	CRETO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14248	2898046	RAJESH SINGH	CRETO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14249	2234131	GEETANJALI DEVI	CREW INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14250	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	CREW INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14251	5185324	SARV SINGH	CREW SHOP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC232220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14252	6626128	CHANDAR KUMAR	CREW SHOP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC232220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14253	5255533	ROHAN SHARMA	CREWMOUSE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14254	5255534	DEODRI SMITH	CREWMOUSE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14255	5255538	SARVESH PURI	CREWMOUSE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14256	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14257	2088997	CHARAN SINGH	CRIBS BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14258	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14259	1150366	MANDEEP DAHIYA	CRIBS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14260	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS LAND & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14261	2089007	DEVENDER KATARIA	CRIBS LAND & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14262	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC173988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14263	1150366	MANDEEP DAHIYA	CRIBS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC173988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14264	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	CRIMSON TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC170767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14265	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	CRIMSON TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC170767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14266	492834	DARYAO SINGH	CRIMSON TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC170767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14267	3225148	GARIMA MUDGAL	CRINTAGE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14268	3229412	ARCHIT JAIN	CRINTAGE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14269	239296	RAMESH MANCHANDA	CRISTINA ( INDIA ) TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U16005DL2007PTC169054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14270	345293	NEERU MANCHANDA	CRISTINA ( INDIA ) TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U16005DL2007PTC169054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14271	3634963	SANDEEP GUPTA	CRITIQUE MEDIAVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC237090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14272	5272594	ANIL SHARMA	CRITIQUE MEDIAVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC237090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14273	3274390	MUKUL MANSUKHANI	CRM INFRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC210499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14274	3274399	RAMESH MANSUKHANI	CRM INFRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC210499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14275	1441812	RAJESH SHARMA	CRO DATAINFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14276	1441834	SHANTI KUMARI	CRO DATAINFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14277	2227016	PANKAJ CHANDIRAM ANI	CROFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14278	2227036	MOHAN TAHILRAMANI	CROFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14279	2227058	RAJNI TEJWANI	CROFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14280	2249997	DEENDAYAL MITTAL	CROFTON PULMOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14281	2250019	VARUN MITTAL	CROFTON PULMOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14282	568738	ANIL BHARDWAJ	CROMA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2005PTC139249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14283	568787	ARCHANA BHARDWAJ	CROMA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2005PTC139249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14284	1371409	RAJINDER SINGH	CROMEWEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14285	1601178	SURINDER SINGH	CROMEWEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14286	47202	HARPREET BATRA	CROMEWEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14287	3018367	SONU SHUKLA	CRONA HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC204581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14288	7645346	VIKAS KUMAR	CRONA HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC204581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14289	5233379	GEETIKA SINGH	CROQUEE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC234375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14290	5233388	NIMITA SINGH	CROQUEE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC234375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14291	1686639	RAVI PARASHAR	CROSS AIRTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14292	621073	RAM MISHRA	CROSS AIRTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14293	2968121	YOGESH KAUSHIK	CROSS BARRIER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14294	2968130	SUMEDHA NIHAL	CROSS BARRIER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14295	1162029	PRITAM SINGH	CROSS CITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14296	1162088	KAMALDEEP KAUR	CROSS CITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14297	2651509	AMIT KATYAL	CROSS COUNTRY MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14298	2651510	SUSHIL KUMAR	CROSS COUNTRY MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14299	1420681	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA	CROSS CULTURE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14300	2810547	RAJU DHANRAJANI	CROSS CULTURE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14301	2175127	GURJEET SANDHU	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14302	2802712	RAJNEESH SINGH	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14303	3065974	DALJEET SINGH	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14304	3065995	RISHI KAPOOR	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14305	1058142	ASHISH GUPTA	CROSS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14306	1058192	SATISH KUMAR	CROSS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14307	1866357	TANUJA SHEKHAR	CROSS ROAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14308	1960300	DEEPAK KUMAR	CROSS ROAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14309	1418092	AJAY CHADHA	CROSS ROAD INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2007PTC158327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14310	2069076	RENU RELAN	CROSS ROAD INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2007PTC158327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14311	2410873	KIRAN CHADHA	CROSS ROAD INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2007PTC158327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14312	2720028	ADARSH JAIN	CROSSBAR INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC213941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14313	3373089	SUSHMA JAIN	CROSSBAR INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC213941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14314	2027124	RAJESH SURI	CROSSBOW TELECOM PROJECTS LIMITED	U64100DL2009PLC191180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14315	2655940	NIHAL SINGH	CROSSBOW TELECOM PROJECTS LIMITED	U64100DL2009PLC191180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14316	3133815	VEENA SURI	CROSSBOW TELECOM PROJECTS LIMITED	U64100DL2009PLC191180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14317	1952998	KENNETH BUSHERT	CROSSCAP MEDIA SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008FTC173740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14318	1955272	RAHIM KASSAM	CROSSCAP MEDIA SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008FTC173740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14319	1604036	TANVI GOEL	CROSSINGS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14320	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	CROSSINGS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14321	2555760	ANU CHAWLA	CROSSLAND PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC189810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14322	817954	AMIT CHAWLA	CROSSLAND PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC189810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14323	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	CROSSTEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14324	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	CROSSTEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14325	1494612	SANJEEV MENON	CROSSTRADE MARKETING & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14326	1853561	SHANKAR MENON	CROSSTRADE MARKETING & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14327	1253103	BHUPENDER SINGH	CROSTREE F & B PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14328	2983537	VARUN TOMAR	CROSTREE F & B PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14329	2983611	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	CROSTREE F & B PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14330	2810436	NAVNEET SHARMA	CROSSWORD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14331	2810496	SHASHANK SHARMA	CROSSWORD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14332	2828020	RAJEEV SHARMA	CROSSWORD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14333	115046	SURESH KUMAR	CROWN AGENTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007FTC168502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14334	6626112	LEE CHACKSFIELD	CROWN AGENTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007FTC168502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14335	1689920	VINOD KUMAR	CROWN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14336	2537313	DINESH KUMAR	CROWN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14337	3576538	SANJAY JHA	CROWN COMPETITIVE TEACHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14338	3576540	SARITA KUMARI	CROWN COMPETITIVE TEACHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14339	2015471	SHAKIR ALI	CROWN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC178827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14340	2015489	LIYAQAT ALI	CROWN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC178827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14341	2613963	RAVI SONI	CROWN RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC046438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14342	5283734	SURENDER KUMAR	CROWN RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC046438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14343	2566226	NEERU BANSAL	CROWN TRADERS LIMITED	U51909DL1984PLC019356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14344	2566622	MEENU BANSAL	CROWN TRADERS LIMITED	U51909DL1984PLC019356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14345	6638848	SACHIN NAGAR	CROWN TRADERS LIMITED	U51909DL1984PLC019356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14346	7860178	NARENDRA SINGH	CROWN TRADERS LIMITED	U51909DL1984PLC019356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14347	3310295	HARPREET SINGH	CROWN TRANSLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2011PTC214741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14348	3310310	TARVEEN KAUR	CROWN TRANSLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2011PTC214741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14349	2611274	RAJAN JAGGI	CROYANT SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14350	2626026	NEHA RAJAN	CROYANT SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14351	3206203	RAKESH AGARWAL	CRP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2007PTC159992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14352	3227122	RENU AGGARWAL	CRP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2007PTC159992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14353	1859457	VIJAY RAJA	CRRS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC170786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14354	1859461	KRISHAN KUMAR	CRRS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC170786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14355	1647282	RAJA YADAV	CRS ASSOCIATES AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2003PTC119158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14356	1678045	SOMA GHOSH	CRS ASSOCIATES AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2003PTC119158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14357	2847171	SANTOSH TANWAR	CRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14358	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	CRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14359	1583187	DEEPAK GUPTA	CRUX COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14360	1847402	MAN GUPTA	CRUX COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14361	1847424	MANISH GUPTA	CRUX COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14362	3059999	MANOJ JAIN	CRUX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL1997PTC084324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14363	1479167	NAVEEN KUMAR	CRUX INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14364	289019	VIJAY MALHOTRA	CRUX INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14365	3166653	KESHAV SHARMA	CRUXWELD INDUSTRIALEQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL1997PTC090873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14366	3209228	MADHU DASS	CRUXWELD INDUSTRIALEQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL1997PTC090873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14367	2626560	ANIL KUMAR	CRUZE COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14368	5116246	SUNIL GOYAL	CRUZE COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14369	6432072	HIMANSHU GUPTA	CRV INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14370	6664135	SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA	CRV INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14371	2983341	MAHARAJ SINGH	CRV SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14372	2983366	HITESH KUMAR	CRV SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14373	3011826	SIMI SHARMA	CRYSTAL AURA BEAUTY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2010PTC201223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14374	3543447	BIMALJIT KAUR	CRYSTAL AURA BEAUTYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2010PTC201223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14375	3011826	SIMI SHARMA	CRYSTAL AURA WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14376	3543447	BIMALJIT KAUR	CRYSTAL AURA WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14377	3248779	ROHIT ROHAN	CRYSTAL BALL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC213236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14378	3256946	RAHUL ROHAN	CRYSTAL BALL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC213236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14379	5243898	NITU KUMARI	CRYSTAL CAREER CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14380	5243910	RATAN KUMAR	CRYSTAL CAREER CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14381	5335854	MEENAKSHI PANDEY	CRYSTAL DESIGN & STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2012PTC240478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14382	5335859	AMIT UPRETI	CRYSTAL DESIGN & STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2012PTC240478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14383	2001589	AMIT AGARWAL	CRYSTAL EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1992PLC048986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14384	2001602	NEHA AGARWAL	CRYSTAL EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1992PLC048986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14385	2139174	HIMANSHU ARORA	CRYSTAL EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1992PLC048986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14386	2059857	DHARAMBIR KUNDU	CRYSTAL INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14387	2661245	NARASIMHA LU BHUVANES WARI	CRYSTAL INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14388	1189032	DIVYESH GARG	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14389	1392828	GIRISH PUNERA	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14390	1542777	ANURAG TYAGI	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14391	1542920	VIVEK CHAWLA	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14392	6557746	ANAND MOHTA	CRYSTAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74992DL1995PLC074512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14393	6557754	VIPIJIN JAIN	CRYSTAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74992DL1995PLC074512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14394	6952701	YOGENDRA SINGH	CRYSTAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74992DL1995PLC074512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14395	1449284	SHER RANA	CRYSTAL JOBS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14396	1572426	RUPALI RANA	CRYSTAL JOBS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14397	6563304	SURENDRA PRASAD	CRYSTAL MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC214894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14398	6789866	UDAY BHAN	CRYSTAL MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC214894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14399	1710140	ASHOK GUPTA	CRYSTAL PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC229582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14400	2677774	JAGMOHAN RAM	CRYSTAL PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC229582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14401	2532448	MANOJ KUMAR	CRYSTAL RESTAURANT AND BANQUET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14402	2811193	RAMESH GUPTA	CRYSTAL RESTAURANT AND BANQUET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14403	1293899	ZILE SINGH	CRYSTAL STABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14404	1953073	SUMIT YADAV	CRYSTAL STABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14405	1953103	PRIYANKA YADAV	CRYSTAL STABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14406	1742478	PRAMOD AGARWAL	CRYSTAL TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14407	3170664	KULDEEP SHARMA	CRYSTAL TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14408	5166442	MANISH KUMAR	CRYSTAL TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14409	2667988	VAKUL GAUR	CRYSTAL WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14410	3610596	ANUPAM GAUR	CRYSTAL WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14411	3038992	MOHD ALAM	CRYTIC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14412	3039432	MOHD ALAM	CRYTIC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14413	221478	CHETAN SHARMA	CS DATAMATION RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC139532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14414	6444138	SOM TRIVEDI	CS DATAMATION RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC139532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14415	11607	BIREN DE	CSA ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	U51909DL1987PTC027470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14416	995171	RAJAGOPALAN SRINIVASAN	CSA ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	U51909DL1987PTC027470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14417	5162615	CHHAGANLAL DUGAR	CSA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC230848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14418	853747	ANIL JAIN	CSA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC230848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14419	5157216	KUNAL KUMAR	CSAESIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14420	5157218	VAIBHAV CHAUHAN	CSAESIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14421	2398818	DEEPESH GAMBHIR	CSAG CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14422	2400450	DHIRAJ MALIK	CSAG CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14423	2352598	SOBARAN SINGH	CSCS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC184746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14424	2371991	SATISH SHARMA	CSCS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC184746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14425	5348425	JOSEPH PAUL	CSEAM INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14426	5348432	BINDU JOSEPH	CSEAM INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14427	2019234	RAMKISHAN	CSK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14428	6593750	SACHIN KUMAR	CSK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14429	3314920	VIKAS KUMAR	CSP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14430	3314922	ANITA BHOLU	CSP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14431	1779376	SARVJIT SHAHI	CSPL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14432	1821859	SURESH PRASAD	CSPL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14433	2557212	CHANDU REDDY TAMMA	CSR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14434	3258784	CHANDRA SEKHARA THAMMA	CSR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14435	6945975	VINNI REDDY	CSR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14436	2928776	PRASHANT RAJ	CSS EDIALER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC206850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14437	2971291	ROHIT RAJ	CSS EDIALER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC206850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14438	3477702	RAJESH TEWARI	CSS EDIALER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC206850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14439	5223667	VIPIN GOYAL	CSTECHNO GEEKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14440	5223738	CHOTTU RAM	CSTECHNO GEEKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14441	3433471	TARA SINGH	CSTS TRADING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC225714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14442	3433479	CHETANA SINGH	CSTS TRADING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC225714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14443	3484729	MEYA IMCHEN	CT CHISPY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC216617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14444	3484736	ANTHONY PAUL	CT CHISPY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC216617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14445	2127721	SAMEER LUTHRA	CT INDIA OUTBOUND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14446	2127819	SUSHMA LUTHRA	CT INDIA OUTBOUND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14447	5179940	TEJDEEP KHERA	CT PINNACLE SURVEILLANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14448	5179944	DHARAM CHODHRY	CT PINNACLE SURVEILLANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14449	5309297	NIDHI	CTC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14450	5309304	CHANDER PARKASH	CTC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14451	2712051	BHUPENDER SINGH	CTC E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14452	5239049	MUKESH	CTC E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14453	5309297	NIDHI	CTC INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14454	5309304	CHANDER PARKASH	CTC INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14455	1418824	AKHILESHWAR BHARGAVA	CTIL TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14456	2059253	JITENDRA BEHARI	CTIL TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14457	2358294	ANIL AGARWAL	CTIL TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14458	1164496	ASHWANI CHAWLA	CTM BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14459	167957	VIBHOR MEHRA	CTM BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14460	3267016	SAGAR CHAWLA	CTM BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14461	2833526	RAM MEHAR	CTR INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC040666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14462	2833542	JAIVEER DHULL	CTR INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC040666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14463	2833559	BALINDER DHULL	CTR INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC040666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14464	2833568	SUKHDEV DHULL	CTR INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC040666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14465	558485	ASHWINI SANGANARI A	CTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14466	558608	AAYUSH SANGANARI A	CTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14467	1752057	MAHIMA SINHA	CTS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14468	1859825	ZHIHENG CHEN	CTS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14469	1801164	MANJUL YADAV	CUBE INFONEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14470	2240421	MUKESH NIGAM	CUBE INFONEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14471	2878154	RAVINDER SINGH	CUBE INFONEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14472	3245993	HARINDER SINGH	CUBE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC209784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14473	3246132	DAVINDER SINGH	CUBE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC209784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14474	3246144	SATNAM SINGH	CUBE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC209784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14475	7042304	MURTUZA ROSHAN	CUBE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2005PTC142274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14476	7042312	MUJTABA ROSHAN	CUBE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2005PTC142274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14477	1477008	BIMLA GUPTA	CUBIC COMMERCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14478	2722491	NEELAM MAHESH	CUBIC COMMERCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14479	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	CUBIC COMMERCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14480	6505195	ANIL BANSAL	CUBIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14481	6505211	LAJPAT GUPTA	CUBIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14482	1309390	ANURAG NANDA	CUBIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14483	1309450	MONICA NANDA	CUBIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14484	1048343	UMA BEHERA	CUCKOO REALTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14485	1431430	NARENDER JENA	CUCKOO REALTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14486	1476416	PRAVEEN KUMAR	CUCKOO REALTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14487	1001745	PAWAN GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14488	617993	ARUN GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14489	823769	SUNIL GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14490	879767	CHAMAN GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14491	1114611	CANNANORE KAMATH	CUK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14492	1114681	CANNANORE KAMATH	CUK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14493	1811174	AJAY NAGPAL	CULTIVATORS HARYANAPVT LTD	U01402HR1972PTC006252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14494	1811370	MONIKA NAGPAL	CULTIVATORS HARYANAPVT LTD	U01402HR1972PTC006252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14495	1480308	GAUTAM PARTI	CUMULATIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14496	2687645	BALI DINESH	CUMULATIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14497	2152009	DIVESH GUPTA	CUPID BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14498	7203056	JEETU KUMAR	CUPID BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14499	1914328	PRADEEP SINGH	CURA MEDITOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC228642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14500	5117538	ANJALI PARMAR	CURA MEDITOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC228642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14501	2984242	SANDEEP KUMAR	CURIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14502	5116387	SHEKHAR VERMA	CURIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14503	1079113	VIKAS AGARWAL	CURRENT ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14504	1079151	MUKUT AGARWAL	CURRENT ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14505	425565	PUSHPA AGARWAL	CURRENT ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14506	425663	SACHIN AGGARWAL	CURRENT ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14507	2048935	SACHIN GUPTA	CURRIES CATERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC208261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14508	5270990	VIJAY GUPTA	CURRIES CATERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC208261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14509	1908888	LEENA SAHAI	CURRY EXPRESS RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14510	1909249	RAGHUVIR SAHAI	CURRY EXPRESS RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14511	2674976	NIDHI KAMAL	CURTS ENGINEERING AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14512	2694412	ASHWANI KUMAR	CURTS ENGINEERING AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14513	1998135	PRASOON SAURABH	CUSIQ INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC177540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14514	1998174	WESLEY REECE	CUSIQ INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC177540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14515	3331408	SAURABH BAKSHI	CUSP BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC041827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14516	3331424	KANTA PRASHAR	CUSP BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC041827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14517	2733911	VEENA LAMBA	CUTTING EDGE CAREERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14518	2733913	CHARANJEET LAMBA	CUTTING EDGE CAREERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14519	2151273	NEERU BHASIN	CUTTING EDGE GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14520	2151274	MUKESH BHASIN	CUTTING EDGE GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14521	1151477	JASBIR NANRA	CUZCO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14522	2743890	JETINDER NANRA	CUZCO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14523	280998	SHASHI GOYAL	CUZCO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14524	1551048	VIVIEN HARLEN	CV HARLEN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14525	1552199	CHRISTOPHER HARLEN	CV HARLEN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14526	5102300	AMIT KAPOOR	C-VALUE INTERACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC226918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14527	5102328	POONAM KAPOOR	C-VALUE INTERACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC226918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14528	1753326	SATISH KUMAR	CVC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52335HR2009PTC038679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14529	2614951	JUG MALIK	CVC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52335HR2009PTC038679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14530	2753865	AMIT GULATI	CVCSS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14531	2753868	ALKA GULATI	CVCSS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14532	1882156	RITIKA JAIN	CVJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14533	271580	DOLLY JAIN	CVJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14534	6437075	SANDIP ROY	CVJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14535	6437077	POONAM KHOKHAR	CVJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14536	98539	CHANDER JAIN	CVJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14537	2846395	SHALINDER MAHAJAN	CVOTER BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14538	2846402	YASHWANT DESHMUKH	CVOTER BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14539	3123322	JATIN MALLICK	CVS GLORIOUS FOOD HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC041556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14540	3124614	JULIA DE SA	CVS GLORIOUS FOOD HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC041556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14541	3295572	FATIMA LOBO	CVS GLORIOUS FOOD HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC041556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14542	2227139	KARAN SUNDA	CW TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14543	5208137	ANURADHA SUNDA	CW TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14544	5208171	KAPEESH SUNDA	CW TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14545	2070698	PUSHKAR NATH	CYBELE BIO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2008PTC178537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14546	2393576	BHAGWANT TALWAR	CYBELE BIO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2008PTC178537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14547	2972689	SIDDHARTH MINZ	CYBELE BIO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2008PTC178537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14548	5259541	BASHAR MOID	CYBER IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14549	5259546	MOHAMMA D ASIF	CYBER IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14550	2957866	SANDEEP KUMAR	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14551	2957886	JYOTI SINGH	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14552	3301905	PRADEEP KUMAR	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14553	6471294	SATYA DEV	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14554	6831474	MANOHAR SHARMA	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14555	5166056	UTKARSH GUPTA	CYBER WEBTOWN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC100003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14556	889429	MADAN PAURIYAL	CYBER WEBTOWN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC100003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14557	6423551	RRITTU BHADWAL	CYBERGREEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14558	6632147	SATNAM SINGH	CYBERGREEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14559	107022	RACHIT AGARWAL	CYBERKNOTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14560	2345044	ANGSHUMA N DUTTA	CYBERKNOTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14561	2345145	SANJANA DUTTA	CYBERKNOTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14562	1361530	AVANISH SRIVASTAVA	CYBERSHOPPE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC093405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14563	237105	RAHUL JAIN	CYBERSYS INFOTECH LIMITED	U99999DL2000PLC104642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14564	479852	ATUL JAIN	CYBERSYS INFOTECH LIMITED	U99999DL2000PLC104642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14565	522258	VINEET KANWAR	CYBERSYS INFOTECH LIMITED	U99999DL2000PLC104642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14566	847023	GURNISH CHHABRA	CYBERSYS INFOTECH LIMITED	U99999DL2000PLC104642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14567	714021	ARUN PATTANAIK	CYBERTECH INTIGRETED MARKETING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14568	5234656	RITA SHUKLA	CYBERTECHVIBES SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14569	5235282	PRIYANKA SINGH	CYBERTECHVIBES SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14570	1263182	SHYAM SINGH	CYBORGDEF RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2007PTC159597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14571	1263247	LAKHBIR SINGH	CYBORGDEF RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2007PTC159597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14572	1396292	RAJNI CHHATWAL	CYBORGDEF RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2007PTC159597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14573	2282324	AZIM KHAN	CYBRAINS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14574	2282332	ZAHID AHMED	CYBRAINS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14575	2696844	ABINASH MOHANTY	CYCLOPEAN MINERALS & METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14576	505991	BRIJ MOHAN AGARWAL	CYCLOPIAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14577	96276	BRAHAM AGARWAL	CYCLOPIAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14578	1630316	PRANAMESH DAS	CYDEON LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14579	7160556	SUSHIL KUMAR	CYDEON LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14580	6382820	AJAY TYAGI	CYGNUS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14581	6666123	SUNIL KAUSHAL	CYGNUS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14582	1251176	SAHIL SAPRA	CYNO CRYSTALLIZE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14583	5163828	PRINCE GROVER	CYNO CRYSTALLIZE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14584	5163833	BELA RANI	CYNO CRYSTALLIZE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14585	1251176	SAHIL SAPRA	CYNOSURE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2000PTC108409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14586	2292821	HEM SAPRA	CYNOSURE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2000PTC108409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14587	2039894	VIVEK KAPOOR	CYNOSURE TELENEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC038745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14588	2343950	ROHINI KAPOOR	CYNOSURE TELENEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC038745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14589	584301	NANDITA BHARGAVA	CYPER DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51397DL1997PTC086799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14590	584333	RAJNI BHARGAVA	CYPER DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1997PTC086799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14591	1588945	UMESH GUPTA	CYPERS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14592	3409620	VIMAL GUPTA	CYPERS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14593	5258400	SITA RAM	CYPRUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14594	5263547	BHUPENDER KUMAR	CYPRUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14595	1773189	AMIT GOEL	CYRASS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14596	2057413	TARUN GOEL	CYRASS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14597	3112919	MUKESH GARG	CYRUS ADVERTISEMENT AND MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC205884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14598	7060040	MEENU ARORA	CYRUS ADVERTISEMENT AND MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC205884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14599	3134775	SAROJ JAIN	CYTEC INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14600	3268085	MONIKA JAIN	CYTEC INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14601	1847006	SANJEEV SINGH	CYVIC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67100DL2011PLC225436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14602	2315677	VANDANA SINGH	CYVIC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67100DL2011PLC225436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14603	3566963	DINU PANDEY	CYVIC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67100DL2011PLC225436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14604	3582316	BISHAL PANDEY	CYVIC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67100DL2011PLC225436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14605	1539902	ABDUL YOOSUF	CYZA BEAUTY AND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2007PTC165699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14606	1539927	SHEEZA IMAD	CYZA BEAUTY AND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2007PTC165699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14607	1161030	PARVEEN KUMAR	CZAR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC185600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14608	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	CZAR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC185600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14609	2950145	BALWANT SINGH	CZAR EVENT ORGANISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74839DL2005PTC137785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14610	3341797	MANPINDER SIDHU	CZAR EVENT ORGANISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74839DL2005PTC137785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14611	2325964	DEEPAK ARORA	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14612	2327762	NITIN KUMAR	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14613	2349121	INDERJIT ARORA	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14614	2349147	MADAN SHARMA	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14615	3594676	RANDEEP KUMAR	D & R TECH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14616	3594710	DEEPAK YADAV	D & R TECH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14617	1901482	MUKESH KAPOOR	D 4 CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14618	3202977	SANJEEV KUMAR	D A CON INFRA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC214573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14619	3307641	PARDEEP SHARMA	D A CON INFRA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC214573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14620	126070	PREM SHARMA	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14621	1927060	PARVEEN CHAWLA	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14622	194394	RAJNISH PAHWA	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14623	2127470	SHAM SUNDER	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14624	2424641	DEVYANI SINGH	D A TECHINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14625	2730041	LUPNA DUHAN	D A TECHINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14626	2765370	HARISH JOSHI	D A TECHINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14627	2232683	SIMI SAHNAN	D AND A APPARTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14628	398644	ANEIL SAHNAN	D AND A APPARTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14629	3165902	ASHOK KUMAR	D AND T WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14630	3165925	TAMAK RAMESH	D AND T WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14631	6579550	SATYAVIR CHAUDHARY	D AND T WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14632	2859297	DINESH DAS	D B D ENVIRONMENTALSERVICES ANDDEVELOPMENTAL INITIATIVES PRIVES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14633	2859306	DILIP FOUZDAR	D B D ENVIRONMENTALSERVICES ANDDEVELOPMENTAL INITIATIVES PRIVES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14634	793003	BIKASH BISWAS	D B D ENVIRONMENTALSERVICES ANDDEVELOPMENTAL INITIATIVES PRIVES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14635	2495134	JATIN RAJ	D B ORNA BICHONA TEXTORIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14636	480465	VEENA GANGWANI	D B ORNA BICHONA TEXTORIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14637	1931886	SHALU WAHIE	D CUBE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2007PTC171772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14638	1932046	ROHIT WAHIE	D CUBE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2007PTC171772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14639	1170325	MANOHAR NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14640	1170371	SUNIL NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14641	1170380	SUDHIR NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14642	1170395	RAJ NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14643	1170402	ADARSH NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14644	1828090	AMIT DEWAN	D G M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14645	900282	KAMAL DEWAN	D G M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14646	3022767	MANOJ DUBEY	D G NANOCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14647	3022789	APRAMAY MISHRA	D G NANOCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14648	5189648	DIPANKAR GHOSAL	D G OSCILLATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2012PTC231574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14649	5235385	BHASKAR GHOSAL	D G OSCILLATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2012PTC231574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14650	1480999	YOUN SOK CHOI	D I TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC187343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14651	2504079	DONGWOOK NOH	D I TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC187343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14652	3640757	ANILKUMAR JAIN	D J INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14653	5359446	SUSHILA JAIN	D J INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14654	5269245	LAXMI SOLANKI	D J M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14655	6450432	KAVITA GUPTA	D J M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14656	7037777	PALLAVI SOLANKI	D J M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14657	3640757	ANILKUMAR JAIN	D J RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC227923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14658	5359446	SUSHILA JAIN	D J RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC227923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14659	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	D K CHITFUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14660	595589	DEVENDER VASUDEVA	D K CHITFUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14661	1669978	SHIV PUROHIT	D K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14662	5113026	MANOJ BOHRA	D K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14663	1046060	MITALI BHATTACHARYA	D K V CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14664	1412426	UMA RANI	D K V CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14665	3213937	TRISHLA SHARMA	D K V CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14666	3213997	JYOTI BHAGWAN	D K V CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14667	185284	PRADEEP KUMAR	D M BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC226083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14668	3621411	RITU AGGARWAL	D M BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC226083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14669	2060836	MANMOHAN CHADHA	D M BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14670	2060873	DEEPAK JUNEJA	D M BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14671	1057239	PAWAN GUPTA	D M ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC199110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14672	2321164	DEVENDRA KUMAR	D M ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC199110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14673	2862724	MINAKSHI VERMA	D M ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC199110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14674	7201838	TAVISSH KUMMAR	D M GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14675	7298845	HUPESH TANDON	D M GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14676	376634	DINESH KUMAR	D M POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1996PTC080140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14677	593807	BHAVNA TYAGI	D M POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1996PTC080140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14678	3268081	HARSH SHARMA	D MARC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14679	3268266	AMIT SHARMA	D MARC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14680	1324096	LALIT KAUSHIK	D N IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC126698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14681	1338296	ACHAL BISHNOI	D N IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC126698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14682	1290150	ROHIT GOYAL	D N R REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14683	1269100	SANGEETA SINGHAL	D N SERVPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC163384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14684	1269137	ARVIND SINGHAL	D N SERVPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC163384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14685	1269151	APRAJITA SINGHAL	D N SERVPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC163384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14686	1222828	PANKAJ SHARMA	D P I COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29246HR2002PTC034951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14687	2165052	SUSHMA SHARMA	D P I COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29246HR2002PTC034951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14688	1993552	LEKH BATRA	D R A FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15201DL1998PTC092895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14689	1993580	ANIL BATRA	D R A FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15201DL1998PTC092895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14690	1993607	SNEH BATRA	D R A FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15201DL1998PTC092895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14691	1645580	ASHOK CHHABRA	D R CHHABRA MEMORIAL SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL1999PTC098390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14692	3222497	SAMEER CHHABRA	D R CHHABRA MEMORIAL SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL1999PTC098390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14693	1640743	RAJESH GUPTA	D R FOODS LIMITED	U15311HR1989PLC030548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14694	1896026	JAI GUPTA	D R FOODS LIMITED	U15311HR1989PLC030548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14695	3217361	RAVI GUPTA	D R FOODS LIMITED	U15311HR1989PLC030548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14696	168250	RANVEER SINGH	D R G EXIM INDIA LIMITED.	U52599DL2006PLC152498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14697	168304	DALJEET KAUR	D R G EXIM INDIA LIMITED.	U52599DL2006PLC152498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14698	233336	DEEPAK AMBOTIYA	D R G EXIM INDIA LIMITED.	U52599DL2006PLC152498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14699	3166826	RAJ KUMAR	D R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14700	3166836	DHARAMPAL GUPTA	D R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14701	1026207	HANS RAJ	D R INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14702	1026255	DATA SHARMA	D R INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14703	237907	RAJEEV JETLY	D R JOHNS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14704	424384	RAMNISH SHARMA	D R JOHNS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14705	1470268	CHINTA SINGH	D R KUKREJA AND COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1979PLC009703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14706	201672	KRISHAN KHURANA	D R KUKREJA AND COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1979PLC009703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14707	201720	GULSHAN KHURANA	D R KUKREJA AND COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1979PLC009703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14708	7200844	YUDHVIR SINGH	D R V FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15433DL2008PTC172171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14709	7211469	GIRISH PAL	D R V FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15433DL2008PTC172171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14710	5248549	MANANJAY RAY	D REINO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14711	5248552	DHIRENDRA ROY	D REINO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14712	5274191	MRITYUNJAY ROY	D REINO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14713	2213127	NARESH NANDAL	D ROYAL FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14714	2213129	BIJENDER SINGH	D ROYAL FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14715	1334293	SUNIL SANGWAN	D S DREAM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC046039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14716	5261287	DHARAM SINGH	D S DREAM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC046039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14717	450906	DARSHAN AHUJA	D S FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14718	451035	SUNITA BATRA	D S FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14719	174542	OM CHOPRA	D S GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14720	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	D S GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14721	3592828	DILBAGH SINGH	D S HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14722	3592836	SUKHWINDER SINGH	D S HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14723	3603936	KULWANT SINGH	D S HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14724	3616942	SUKHA SINGH	D S HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14725	2736562	SHUBH KANT	D S INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14726	3359872	PREETI JATAV	D S INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14727	1558909	NAVEEN SHARMA	D S R CINE SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14728	1558911	RAVI SHARMA	D S R CINE SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14729	536819	DALIP JINDAL	D S REALCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14730	6553024	SHALOO	D S REALCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14731	2037947	SEEMA GHAI	D S SAFETY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC139421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14732	236306	DINESH GHAI	D S SAFETY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC139421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14733	1822646	THOMAS MATHEW	D T NUTRIEVISTA LIMITED	U15494HR2009PLC039344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14734	2464219	DINESH PRABHAKARAN	D T NUTRIEVISTA LIMITED	U15494HR2009PLC039344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14735	2464241	JAYA DINESH	D T NUTRIEVISTA LIMITED	U15494HR2009PLC039344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14736	2557743	DINESH CHAND	D V ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14737	2557762	HARISH CHAND	D V ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14738	792451	KAILASH SHARMA	D V K ASSOCIATES & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14739	792463	VINOD SHARMA	D V K ASSOCIATES & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14740	792485	DINESH SHARMA	D V K ASSOCIATES & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14741	213031	DARSHAN	D V K JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14742	2505904	PROMILA RANI	D V K JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14743	3353336	MAHIPAL SINGH	D V POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC213219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14744	3354106	RUCHI SINGH	D V POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC213219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14745	2425498	ISRAEL RAJAH	D WAYS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14746	5204526	WILLIAM BOND	D WAYS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14747	3105035	STEPHEN TOOBY	D&A ADVENTURE TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14748	3112381	SHANMUGA M NAGAN	D&A ADVENTURE TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14749	3292510	PREETI GAHLOT	D&A ADVENTURE TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14750	1167538	KRISHNA CHANDAN	D. C. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1996PTC080902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14751	1308132	MOHAN CHANDAN	D. C. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1996PTC080902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14752	1677228	DONALD RAYMOND UTTANWALL A	D. E. PROPERTY SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14753	2277315	CHAITALI UTTANWALA	D. E. PROPERTY SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14754	1188498	HEMLATA AGRAWAL	D. P. AGARWAL PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC233585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14755	6647871	VASAVDUTT A AGARWAL	D. P. AGARWAL PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC233585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14756	264488	RAKESH PAHUJA	D. P. PAN MASALA FLAVOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U16008DL2012PTC240874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14757	5332352	NAVEEN DABAS	D. P. PAN MASALA FLAVOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U16008DL2012PTC240874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14758	5332353	RISHI DABAS	D. P. PAN MASALA FLAVOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U16008DL2012PTC240874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14759	2042249	RAM SETHI	D. P. TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1987PTC027884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14760	399629	DEWAN PRUTHI	D. P. TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1987PTC027884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14761	438457	SUSHMA PRUTHI	D. P. TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1987PTC027884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14762	236632	NARESH GAUR	D. R. GAUR PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14763	236646	MAMTA GAUR	D. R. GAUR PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14764	236651	MAHESH GAUR	D. R. GAUR PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14765	2533329	DEEPAK MITTAL	D. R. V. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14766	2533331	SANTOSH PANDEY	D. R. V. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14767	194331	DIN SINGLA	D. S. PRINTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191HR1993PTC031947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14768	253971	RAMESH MITTAL	D. S. PRINTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191HR1993PTC031947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14769	289947	PRITAM BANSAL	D. S. PRINTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191HR1993PTC031947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14770	290202	BHARAT SINGAL	D. S. PRINTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191HR1993PTC031947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14771	290235	NARESH GUPTA	D. S. PRINTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191HR1993PTC031947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14772	290266	PAWAN GARG	D. S. PRINTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191HR1993PTC031947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14773	3627952	DHARMBIR SINGH	D. S. S. HUMAN CARESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC044722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14774	6962620	GEETA DEVI	D. S. S. HUMAN CARESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC044722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14775	2029848	MOHIT CHAND	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14776	2029849	RAMESH CHAND	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14777	2029851	ROHIT CHAND	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14778	2029852	SARITA DEVI	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14779	5255766	DEBABRATA DAS	D.A.S. GLOBAL LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14780	5255772	SHARMILA DAS	D.A.S. GLOBAL LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14781	1861312	RADHEY SHYAM	D.C.B. FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419HR1998PTC033883	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14782	11764	TARUN KUMAR	D.D. DEVTEC LIMITED	U34300HR1984PLC018858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14783	11785	VIPIN KUMAR	D.D. DEVTEC LIMITED	U34300HR1984PLC018858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14784	3208833	PRAMOD GARG	D.D. METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14785	3210208	OM KHANDELWAL	D.D. METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14786	2641032	KANTI GUPTA	D.GRAIN VILLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2005PTC144279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14787	5287480	AMANPREET SINGH	D.GRAIN VILLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2005PTC144279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14788	2607458	DEVINDRA KUMAR	D.J.S. BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14789	3539057	AMITKUMAR VISHWAKARMA	D.J.S. BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14790	3540787	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	D.J.S. BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14791	1960452	RAGHUBIR KATARIA	D.K. PACKERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC182281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14792	1960470	ISHWANTI KATARIA	D.K. PACKERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC182281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14793	2557743	DINESH CHAND	D.M.ADVERTISING ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14794	2557762	HARISH CHAND	D.M.ADVERTISING ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14795	3403444	ASHWANI KUMAR	D.N. AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC098701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14796	3466819	ARUN YADAV	D.N. AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC098701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14797	1268377	NAMDEV SHARMA	D.P. GAUR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14798	2968168	PRINCE SHARMA	D.P. GAUR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14799	3509730	BIPIN PRADHAN	D.P. STUDDS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14800	3509732	DEVI BADONI	D.P. STUDDS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14801	3520192	RAKESH SENAPATI	D.P. STUDDS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14802	3372265	DAVINDER SINGH	D.R.SURVEYORS & ASSESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2011PTC213315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14803	3372286	ROOPAK KHARB	D.R.SURVEYORS & ASSESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2011PTC213315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14804	5153005	DINESH KUMAR	D.S INSTITUTE OF SEA MARINE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2011PTC229407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14805	5153338	SUMAN SAGAR	D.S INSTITUTE OF SEA MARINE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2011PTC229407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14806	2520698	INDER GROVER	D.S. BROWN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009FTC187469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14807	2521321	SEEMA GROVER	D.S. BROWN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009FTC187469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14808	1163985	DEVENDRA SINGH	D.S.B. ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2005PTC134204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14809	1164076	GOPAL YADAV	D.S.B. ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2005PTC134204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14810	1164166	PINKY BAISLA	D.S.B. ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2005PTC134204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14811	1497816	DHARAM YADAV	D.S.D. STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC146266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14812	2049930	VIRENDER YADAV	D.S.D. STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC146266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14813	1283301	ASHA PURWAR	D.S.G. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC091338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14814	1283359	SHASHANK PURWAR	D.S.G. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC091338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14815	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	D.S.G. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14816	2266012	DINESH JAIN	D.S.G. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14817	6449200	SANTOSH SHARMA	D.S.R AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2007PTC160892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14818	6449202	MEENU SHARMA	D.S.R AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2007PTC160892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14819	1606646	DEEPAK CHACHRA	D.SQUARE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14820	1653513	DAISY CHACHRA	D.SQUARE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14821	3626790	YOGESH GUPTA	D.T. FINANCE PVT LTD	U29220HR1994PTC032419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14822	3629628	USHA RANI	D.T. FINANCE PVT LTD	U29220HR1994PTC032419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14823	339481	PURUSHOTTAM BABBAR	D.V.BOOK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC125806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14824	339518	GAGAN BABBAR	D.V.BOOK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC125806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14825	3051889	XIANZHI DONG	D.X. EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14826	5300913	XIAOCHAO SHI	D.X. EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14827	3580012	ZHICHENG DA	D.Y. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14828	3582735	DANFENG YE	D.Y. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14829	305639	YOGESH CHADHA	D.Y.K. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14830	384572	KRISHAN GULATI	D.Y.K. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14831	5268832	MARKANDEY SINGH	D3S TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14832	6566960	PANKAJ MISHRA	D3S TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14833	3021999	MANI BHUSHAN	D4B SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14834	5298865	RAJ BHUSHAN	D4B SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14835	198860	AKSHIT KAPOOR	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14836	198892	GAURAV KAPOOR	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14837	6443937	SUSHANT SAINI	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14838	6491175	RITIKA KAPOOR	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14839	3590147	MANOJ KUMAR	DA GEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC230320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14840	3590151	DHARAM SAINI	DA GEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC230320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14841	3590183	BHARAT BHUSAN	DA GEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC230320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14842	3590191	RAJINDER SAINI	DA GEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC230320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14843	1982123	DINESH TANWAR	DA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14844	7145810	BHAGAT SINGH	DA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14845	1745105	SHAILESH JHA	DA VINCI TOURS AND TRAVELLS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14846	2138891	RAGHU MUDILI	DA VINCI TOURS AND TRAVELLS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14847	2931044	BASANT KUMAR	DAA ARMED PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14848	2937962	AJAY PASWAN	DAA ARMED PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14849	3556740	SAKSHI JAIN	DAANDA VENDORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC223312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14850	3556760	VEERENDRA SINGH	DAANDA VENDORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC223312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14851	519633	SUDIPTO SEN	DAAS KONZERN E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14852	740145	SUBHRA CHAKRAVAR TY	DAAS KONZERN E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14853	3328277	NEETU GADI	DAATI DIVINE HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230DL2011PTC213848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14854	3338123	LEENA SINGH	DAATI DIVINE HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230DL2011PTC213848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14855	1944218	PRATAP SINGH	DABAS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2008PTC172340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14856	1944521	REKHA RAM	DABAS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2008PTC172340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14857	1944218	PRATAP SINGH	DABAS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC172290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14858	1944521	REKHA RAM	DABAS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC172290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14859	2820628	SURENDER SINGH	DABAS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC197100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14860	2831681	RAJWATI HUKUM	DABAS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC197100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14861	1944218	PRATAP SINGH	DABAS FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14862	1944521	REKHA RAM	DABAS FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14863	1636703	DALVIR DABAS	DABAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14864	1637003	JAGBIR SINGH	DABAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14865	1637021	ANIL KUMAR	DABAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14866	439258	HARKESH DABAS	DABAS TRANSPORT CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC153233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14867	439273	ASHOK KUMAR	DABAS TRANSPORT CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC153233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14868	164792	KAMLESH VERMA	DABCONS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1993PTC053413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14869	1671626	RAJENDRA VERMA	DABCONS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1993PTC053413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14870	185402	NITIN VERMA	DABCONS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1993PTC053413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14871	2665066	KRISHAN DABRIWAL	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14872	738777	SIDHARTH DABRIWALA	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14873	738828	KUNDANMAL DABRIWALA	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14874	761935	HARSH DABRIWALA	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14875	3081445	ABHISHEK TYAGI	DAC EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC231104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14876	5174710	ABHINAV TYAGI	DAC EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC231104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14877	1169841	SUBHASH GUPTA	DADA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14878	1810763	SANDESH GUPTA	DADA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14879	2661935	BALWAN SINGH	DADA DEV TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2009PTC191231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14880	2662010	KANTA DEVI	DADA DEV TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2009PTC191231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14881	1825424	LAKHBIR SINGH	DADA RAM DEV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14882	1834619	REENA KUMARI	DADA RAM DEV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14883	3447159	SANGITA DEVI	DADA SALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14884	3448295	BAIKUNTH SAH	DADA SALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14885	2924972	RAJESH KUMAR	DADADEV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14886	382460	RAKESH SOLANKI	DADADEV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14887	5109185	SURENDER SHARMA	DADADEV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14888	1444005	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	DADADEV TELEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC217353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14889	3327701	KULDEEP BHARDWAJ	DADADEV TELEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC217353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14890	183943	SUMIT KUMAR	DADDY BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14891	183958	VIJAY KUMAR	DADDY BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14892	2766060	DINESH DHABHAI	DADHIKAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14893	325898	RAM BIHARI KAUSHIK	DADHIKAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14894	7757457	YOGESH BHEDI	DADHIKAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14895	2834274	NISHKAM VARSHNEY	DADI BYCYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923DL2000PTC108487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14896	2834292	RAM VARSHNEY	DADI BYCYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923DL2000PTC108487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14897	5294920	LATA VARSHNEY	DADI BYCYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923DL2000PTC108487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14898	2754718	DEVINDER SINGH	DADI MAADI GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14899	2754724	PRAVEEN LAKRA	DADI MAADI GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14900	2736234	ANKIT SINGH	DAFFODILS MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14901	3320278	SWATI AGARWAL	DAFFODILS MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14902	1406556	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	DAFFODILS STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14903	2547020	PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA	DAFFODILS STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14904	1288858	KAILASH DAGA	DAGA CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1996PTC082353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14905	504776	SITA RAM DAGA	DAGA CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1996PTC082353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14906	970763	RAMESH DAGA	DAGA CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1996PTC082353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14907	2752051	DEEPAK DAGAR	DAGAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14908	3200523	SHEETAL DAGAR	DAGAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14909	1198585	JAI DAGAR	DAGAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14910	1198638	ESTHER DAGAR	DAGAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14911	3271173	ANIL YADAV	DAGAR SUPPLIERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC041839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14912	3271180	SUMAN YADAV	DAGAR SUPPLIERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC041839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14913	1693188	SURENDRA BALIWAL	DAH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14914	2438702	UNISH RAJP	DAH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14915	2513311	ANIL KAUL	DAH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14916	2380493	KANIKA DWIVEDI	DAHEEN RAJ CHITS FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC121462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14917	2382388	SUBHANSHU DWIVEDI	DAHEEN RAJ CHITS FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC121462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14918	1947469	KANAKA KETINENI	DAHEJ POWER AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14291DL2010PTC220215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14919	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	DAHEJ POWER AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14291DL2010PTC220215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14920	3166909	VISHNUNATH MURALI	DAHEJ POWER AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14291DL2010PTC220215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14921	5189332	BHARAT SINGH	DAHIYA AND KHOSYA TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14922	5189334	RAJ ROHIT	DAHIYA AND KHOSYA TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14923	5273340	DEEPAK DAHIYA	DAHIYA BROTHERS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14924	5273350	JITENDER DAHIYA	DAHIYA BROTHERS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14925	5273362	VEER SINGH	DAHIYA BROTHERS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14926	2307754	KRISHAN DAHIYA	DAHIYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14927	2308033	MUKESH DAHIYA	DAHIYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14928	2307754	KRISHAN DAHIYA	DAHIYA DEVELOPER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14929	2308033	MUKESH DAHIYA	DAHIYA DEVELOPER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14930	3496479	PARDEEP DHANKAR	DAHIYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC044655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14931	3500326	JOGINDER HUKAM	DAHIYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC044655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14932	2307754	KRISHAN DAHIYA	DAHIYA LIAISONING AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14933	2308033	MUKESH DAHIYA	DAHIYA LIAISONING AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14934	5221654	GEETA	DAHIYA SATISH ENTERPRISES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC236402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14935	5223266	SATISH KUMAR	DAHIYA SATISH ENTERPRISES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC236402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14936	887635	CHANDER DAHRA	DAHRA ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD	U29120HR1996PTC033207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14937	887653	SAROJ DAHRA	DAHRA ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD	U29120HR1996PTC033207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14938	3614748	HYO SHIN	DAIHAN LOCKERS TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2011PTC227789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14939	48643	JUNGMIN WOO	DAIHAN LOCKERS TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2011PTC227789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14940	51583	JONG LEE	DAIHAN LOCKERS TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2011PTC227789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14941	6530949	SUN HEE WOO	DAIHAN LOCKERS TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2011PTC227789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14942	6591989	KYUNG SIK YOON	DAIHAN LOCKERS TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2011PTC227789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14943	1432281	DINESH BHATNAGAR	DAIICHI HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC164751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14944	1432307	MONIKA BHATNAGAR	DAIICHI HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC164751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14945	1433477	MANOJ KUSHWAHA	DAIKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14946	1591743	ROHIT SHARMA	DAIKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14947	1591744	ROHAN PAI	DAIKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14948	5222341	YAMINI MALHOTRA	DAILY BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14949	725901	RAHUL MALHOTRA	DAILY BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14950	5229735	ALBIN DI FOGGIO	DAILY COCO BOX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15430DL2012PTC235024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14951	5233343	VIKRAM SINGH	DAILY COCO BOX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15430DL2012PTC235024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14952	5194200	SUSHIL SINGHAL	DAILY NEEDS MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC232033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14953	5194202	SEEMA	DAILY NEEDS MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC232033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14954	1772391	SUNG LEE	DAIN DESIGN AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC173900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14955	1772501	YONG SONG	DAIN DESIGN AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC173900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14956	3553119	SHRI KAUSHAL	DAINIK JEEVAN ADHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL2011PTC225879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14957	5284924	DAYANAND PANDEY	DAINTY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2012PTC237560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14958	5285827	SHIVANAND PANDEY	DAINTY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2012PTC237560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14959	1408076	RAVI GUPTA	DAIRE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC168517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14960	1716937	RAJEEV CHOUHARY	DAIRE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC168517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14961	2347239	NARENDER SINGH	DAISY DALES INFRADWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC184415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14962	2358438	RENU DEVI	DAISY DALES INFRADWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC184415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14963	5133548	PRANAY KUMAR	DAISY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14964	5326084	RAJENDRI DEVI	DAISY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14965	6403358	KAILASH VERMA	DAISY ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14966	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	DAISY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14967	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	DAISY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14968	2679307	NIHARIKA SARNA	DAIVAM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC234731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14969	5231846	RAVINDER RAINA	DAIVAM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC234731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14970	2755824	JAI KISHAN	DAIYMA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2010PTC040203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14971	2755846	RAM KISHAN	DAIYMA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2010PTC040203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14972	1258377	RASHEED AHMAD	DAJLAH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14973	2453850	DEEP NARAYAN	DAK CRANE INDIA LIMITED	U35122DL2009PLC187267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14974	2454766	GEETA DEVI	DAK CRANE INDIA LIMITED	U35122DL2009PLC187267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14975	608315	AJAY GUPTA	DAK CRANE INDIA LIMITED	U35122DL2009PLC187267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14976	5174829	DEEPAK	DAK TELECOMMUNICATIONS & IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14977	5174848	SUMAN	DAK TELECOMMUNICATIONS & IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14978	5174858	SMRITI	DAK TELECOMMUNICATIONS & IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14979	1296027	OISHI NEOGY	DAKKSH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC160006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14980	1296092	NARENDER BARTH WAL	DAKKSH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC160006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14981	1363568	MANAS BISWAS	DAKKSH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC160006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14982	5222691	DILIP THANKAPPAN	DAKKSH SECURITY & HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14983	5310073	VANDANA TIWARI	DAKKSH SECURITY & HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14984	2295947	PARDEEP SHARMA	DAKSH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14985	2295960	ANIL KUMAR	DAKSH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14986	1499435	ARBIND SINGH	DAKSH CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14987	1810141	MANOJ KUMAR	DAKSH CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14988	3175847	GULAB PARMAR	DAKSH EDUCATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC208302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14989	3175854	JAGBIR SINGH	DAKSH EDUCATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC208302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14990	3175879	ANNAND PARKASH	DAKSH EDUCATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC208302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14991	2635101	AJIT LAMBA	DAKSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC153597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14992	2635121	JASMEET LAMBA	DAKSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC153597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14993	2669922	SURENDER LAMBA	DAKSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC153597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14994	3562038	RAJESH DHULL	DAKSH FEED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15331HR2012PTC046232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14995	5261990	VIPUL SAHARAN	DAKSH FEED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15331HR2012PTC046232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14996	1499435	ARBIND SINGH	DAKSH INFRA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14997	7451681	MANISH	DAKSH INFRA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14998	3406896	GEETA CHOUDHARY	DAKSH LANDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
14999	3406918	PRASHANT KUMAR	DAKSH LANDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15000	1692980	SAMAY TANWAR	DAKSH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15001	1745984	SANJEEV TANWAR	DAKSH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15002	5260499	SAMEER SAHANI	DAKSH REAL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15003	5260504	RAMAN SAWHNEY	DAKSH REAL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15004	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	DAKSH SCOOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15005	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	DAKSH SCOOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15006	1499435	ARBIND SINGH	DAKSH STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC220930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15007	7451681	MANISH	DAKSH STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC220930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15008	7458188	NOOTAN	DAKSH TRADEWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15009	7458192	POONAM BHANDARI	DAKSH TRADEWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15010	1201853	GAURAV KHANDELWAL	DAKSH TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15011	1774096	AJAY SINGH	DAKSH TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15012	3410579	HARENDER SINGH	DAKSHESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15013	3410597	SATENDRA GUJJAR	DAKSHESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15014	3269970	ASHWANI SHARMA	DAKSHESH INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15015	3269972	VANDITA SHARMA	DAKSHESH INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15016	1883577	PRAVEEN KUMAR	DAKSHILA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15017	2135981	PASHUPATI NATH	DAKSHILA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15018	1950000	DAL SOLANKI	DALCHAND AND ASSOCIATES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC112676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15019	1950153	SUSHILA SOLANKY	DALCHAND AND ASSOCIATES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC112676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15020	3030715	DIJEN SWARGIARY	DALE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15021	3449797	THIJENDRA SWARGIARY	DALE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15022	1852224	SHANKAR KOMARPANT	DALMIA CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PTC058715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15023	418933	RAJENDER SONI	DALMIA CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PTC058715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15024	664038	KRISHNAMO ORTHY BUDDA	DALMIA CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PTC058715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15025	544136	PRADEEP DALMIA	DALMIA GUPTA INVESTMENT AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15026	637091	RAJENDER KUMAR	DALMIA GUPTA INVESTMENT AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15027	1393583	ASHOK KUMAR	DALMIA HI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC163336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15028	1393603	SUBHASH CHANDER	DALMIA HI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC163336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15029	1436524	RAHUL DALMIA	DALMIA HI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC163336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15030	3298993	GRACE DAVIS	DAMAGE CONTROL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15031	5332186	PRADIP SAHA	DAMAGE CONTROL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15032	3579850	RAMNARESH SINGH	DAMASK STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC224555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15033	3579889	ARUN	DAMASK STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC224555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15034	3166684	BHUPINDER SINGH	DAMINI TRAVEL RELATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC116938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15035	7007272	VIRENDER SINGH	DAMINI TRAVEL RELATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC116938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15036	3515986	DEEPAK JUNEJA	DAMISDEE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC042916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15037	3516053	SHELLY	DAMISDEE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC042916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15038	5185328	AMAN SEHGAL	DAMODAR EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15039	7424479	HARMINDER SINGH	DAMODAR EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15040	5313747	ALICE HELME	DAMSON COOKERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15041	5334714	FLORA HILLEARY	DAMSON COOKERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15042	2247524	BALBIR SINGH	DAMYANTI AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC182736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15043	2262205	DAMYANTI RAM	DAMYANTI AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC182736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15044	6960416	SANJAY	DAMYANTI SHARES ANDESECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC208247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15045	7618930	RAJAKUMAR	DAMYANTI SHARES ANDESECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC208247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15046	3538611	RAM PUSHKAR	DAMYASUN INFOTECH &ESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15047	3538615	ASHOK KUMAR	DAMYASUN INFOTECH &ESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15048	2306272	ANIL KUMAR	DAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC183551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15049	2320458	ARYAN CHAND	DAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC183551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15050	2582296	ASHOK FRANKLIN	DANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15051	2740367	NOMITA FRANKLIN	DANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15052	2612563	RONA COLOMA	DANA HEALTH PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15053	613806	ASHISH SANKRITYAYAN	DANA HEALTH PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15054	2582296	ASHOK FRANKLIN	DANA MANTRA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15055	2740367	NOMITA FRANKLIN	DANA MANTRA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15056	5148167	RAMESH RAI	DANCEHILL BUSINESS CONCEPTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC231377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15057	5153416	SIJUM	DANCEHILL BUSINESS CONCEPTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC231377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15058	5182547	MULAYITHARA RADHAKRISHNAN	DANCEHILL BUSINESS CONCEPTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC231377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15059	425778	PARMOD DANG	DANG AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1991PTC043372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15060	426005	RADHEY DANG	DANG AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1991PTC043372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15061	2968522	ELIZABETH DANIEL	DANIEL FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC202313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15062	3039978	REUBEN NARAIN	DANIEL FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC202313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15063	3109367	REKHA DEVI	DANI'S HUMAN IDENTIFICATION CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15064	3124660	DANI KARN	DANI'S HUMAN IDENTIFICATION CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15065	883718	GURKIRAN SINGH	DANOA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15066	883723	ARJUN SINGH	DANOA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15067	1809910	AJAY AGGARWAL	DANS MERCANTILE PVTLTD	U52333DL1999PTC101228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15068	5335601	VINOD JAIN	DANS MERCANTILE PVTLTD	U52333DL1999PTC101228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15069	6433941	SHUBHANG AGGARWAL	DANS MERCANTILE PVTLTD	U52333DL1999PTC101228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15070	2764808	RAJIV KUMAR	DANSHITA CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15071	2764825	SHRI RAM	DANSHITA CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15072	5105563	DANIEL OTABOR	DANZ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15073	5109844	CHIKA AKASS	DANZ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15074	2136716	GAURAV GUPTA	DAPHNE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15075	2140899	SAURABH GUPTA	DAPHNE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15076	25399	ROHIT GUPTA	DAPS TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15077	5102698	AMIT GOYAL	DAPS TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15078	1411315	KANWAR DILER SANDHU	DARA SINGH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15079	1749450	KANWARJEE TSINGH SANDHU	DARA SINGH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15080	341383	KANWARDA RASINGH SANDHU	DARA SINGH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15081	978958	KANWAR SHER SANDHU	DARA SINGH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15082	5197591	NIRMALA DEVI	DARBHANGHA TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2012PTC234020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15083	5197816	SATRUGHAN PARSAD	DARBHANGHA TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2012PTC234020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15084	2927976	JILE SINGH	DARE FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15085	2930345	SURESH KUMAR	DARE FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15086	1630612	SIMON PARK	DARINTECH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15087	1972816	TRIPTA PURI	DARINTECH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15088	276230	RAJIV PURI	DARINTECH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15089	3404232	ABDUL RASHID	DARMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC236680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15090	5264112	ABDUL MOEED	DARMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC236680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15091	5264122	ABUL AAS	DARMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC236680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15092	2199454	SHASHI BALA	DARNLEY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15093	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	DARNLEY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15094	712450	RAJESH KUMAR	DARPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15095	712492	SURENDER GARG	DARPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15096	817286	KULDEEP BANSAL	DARPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15097	3410610	BABITA RANI	DARPAK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15098	7162263	RAJESH	DARPAK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15099	517657	SANJAY GUPTA	DARPAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL1997PTC087248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15100	628292	RAJNESH GUPTA	DARPAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL1997PTC087248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15101	3545475	NILKANTH HARSH	DARSHNA DEALMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC239753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15102	5256396	JUGAL MARU	DARSHNA DEALMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC239753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15103	3008187	SHIV KUMAR	DARSHNA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15104	3008190	SACHIN GHAI	DARSHNA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15105	2359807	SURINDER SINGH	DARWYN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15106	973371	DAVINDER KAUR	DARWYN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15107	973778	GUREK SINGH	DARWYN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15108	5157295	VANDANA DAS	DAS HOUSEKEEPING GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC230119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15109	5157309	RAJESH DAS	DAS HOUSEKEEPING GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC230119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15110	2694252	DEVESH GARG	DAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15111	2706183	UMA GARG	DAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15112	5275559	PRAVEEN VARSHNEY	DASAVTAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300HR2012PTC046102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15113	2094409	RAKESH DAS	DASCO INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15114	5249648	MANJU SIDDHARTH	DASCO INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15115	5249787	AMRENDRA DAS	DASCO INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15116	2071800	ROOHI LUTHRA	DASH COMMUNICATION AND SERVICES LIMITED	U64201DL1996PLC079246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15117	2072606	ASHOK LUTHRA	DASH COMMUNICATION AND SERVICES LIMITED	U64201DL1996PLC079246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15118	3591150	ANKIT CHAUDHARI	DASH LOUNGE & BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15119	3591158	DEEPAK CHAUDHARY	DASH LOUNGE & BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15120	3591170	HIMANSHU GARG	DASH LOUNGE & BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15121	3591184	SHANTANU CHAKRABORTY	DASH LOUNGE & BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15122	2027555	PRAMODA DASH	DASH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED(OPC)	U70109DL2009OPC186264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15123	2082293	MANMOHAN MEHTA	DASH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED(OPC)	U70109DL2009OPC186264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15124	1679793	ANISH GOYAL	DASHING FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20290DL2009PTC191608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15125	6610002	ANAND JINDAL	DASHING FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20290DL2009PTC191608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15126	3550475	SANGEETA MISHRA	DASHING INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45204DL2005PLC141879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15127	7066659	ANUSHKA MISHRA	DASHING INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45204DL2005PLC141879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15128	753532	DEEPAK SABHARWAL	DASHING INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45204DL2005PLC141879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15129	3550475	SANGEETA MISHRA	DASHING TIMES INTERNET LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC216894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15130	7066659	ANUSHKA MISHRA	DASHING TIMES INTERNET LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC216894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15131	753532	DEEPAK SABHARWAL	DASHING TIMES INTERNET LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC216894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15132	2256522	KULTAR SINGH	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15133	2256541	MANPRIT KAUR	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15134	2513651	SUNNY MADAN	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15135	2887150	AMANDEEP SINGH	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15136	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	DASHMESH COMPUTERS EMBROIDERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15137	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	DASHMESH COMPUTERS EMBROIDERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15138	3505448	RAVINDER SINGH	DASHMESH FARMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2004PTC035538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15139	3511483	MANJEET KAUR	DASHMESH FARMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2004PTC035538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15140	1071754	LOKESH TAYAL	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15141	1133869	ASHOK JAIN	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15142	1331672	SATWANT KALRA	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15143	408530	KAMAL KISHORE	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15144	726850	BHAGWANT KALRA	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15145	764239	GUNWANTI JAIN	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15146	712525	SURJIT DUA	DASHMESH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15147	712540	INDERJIT DUA	DASHMESH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15148	2205626	AJAY SHARMA	DASHMESH TRADEIMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15149	5167773	NARENDER SINGH	DASHMESH TRADEIMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15150	2527096	AMIT JOSHI	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15151	2763125	SYED ALI	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15152	6930680	RAUNAK DHANUKA	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15153	7866307	PREMNATH PANDEY	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15154	3595335	JYOTI MEHRA	DASMAYA EXPORT IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15155	487579	PRITI SHARMA	DASMAYA EXPORT IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15156	1138838	AMARJEET AHUJA	DASMESH ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15157	1349653	HARPAL AHUJA	DASMESH ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15158	3408548	DARPAN SCHDEVA	DASTAK EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15159	5187116	BOBURMIRZ O DADAJONOV	DASTAK EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15160	2370676	JAEMIN LEE	DASUNG DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC161381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15161	754550	SEONG PARK	DASUNG DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC161381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15162	2928694	MOHANDAS DASWANI	DASWANI ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC040382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15163	2965018	DHANWANTI DASWANI	DASWANI ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC040382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15164	5166432	DINESH	DASY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15165	5201238	POOJA SARAS	DASY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15166	5240892	VISHAL GUPTA	DASY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15167	1523653	SHRAWAN KARN	DATA MIND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC165722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15168	1523667	BIBEK KUMAR	DATA MIND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC165722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15169	221478	CHETAN SHARMA	DATAMATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15170	2554087	RAVEESH SINGHAL	DATAMATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15171	6444138	SOM TRIVEDI	DATAMATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15172	6452272	RAMESH PIHAL	DATAMATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15173	1907426	AMITT BHATT	DATANERGY INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15174	2306698	ASHOK CHOUDHARY	DATANERGY INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15175	2409869	DEVENDRA SINGH	DATANERGY INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15176	1381906	VIKAS GABA	DATANET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC094556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15177	1401542	USHA GABA	DATANET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC094556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15178	500005	VISHAL GABA	DATANET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC094556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15179	6999909	NEELU HANDOO	DATAVIBES COMMSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15180	6999930	SANJAY HANDOO	DATAVIBES COMMSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15181	2006608	RAMINDER NARULA	DATAWISE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15182	2006616	JOGINDER SINGH	DATAWISE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15183	1279446	NANDINI PATNAIK	DATAxis DATA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15184	1797506	TONY THOMAS	DATAxis DATA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15185	2089610	AKSHAY KUMAR	DATO PHARMA AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC199864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15186	2940529	VARSHA RANI	DATO PHARMA AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC199864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15187	555487	ASHUTOSH GARG	DATUM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15188	555517	NEELU GARG	DATUM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15189	3566526	SUMIT KUMAR	DATUM MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15190	3566570	ZAHID ANSARI	DATUM MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15191	1215824	CHHOTI SHOKEEN	DAULATRAM SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15192	1215886	SATYA SHOKEEN	DAULATRAM SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15193	5139000	AMAN	DAULATRAM SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15194	2321458	KHILARE SINGH	DAULTABADIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15195	2321487	AJIT SINGH	DAULTABADIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15196	2565597	SACHIN KUMAR	DAV COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15197	5316646	ALOK KAPOOR	DAV COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15198	2678635	ARJUN MONGA	DAV LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15199	2695934	VIJAY SINGH	DAV LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15200	146789	MANOJ PARAMMEL	DAVAM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC110211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15201	2093544	SURYAKANT WATHARKAR	DAVID AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL1998PTC097382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15202	2093601	JYOTI WATHARKAR	DAVID AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL1998PTC097382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15203	3397985	AMIT NADAR	DAVID EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15204	3398001	DAVIDRAJ NADAR	DAVID EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15205	2071966	PAWAN AGGARWAL	DAVIN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15206	3440148	JORAWAR SINGH	DAVIN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15207	3452729	VIJENDRA KANKARIYA	DAVIN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15208	1165347	GURCHARAN SINGH	DAVINCI COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1998PTC095098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15209	1165510	KIRANJEET SINGH	DAVINCI COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1998PTC095098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15210	1391525	BACHAN SINGH	DAVINCI COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1998PTC095098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15211	2180024	SUNITA DEVI	DAVINDER EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15212	2182454	DAVINDER SINGH	DAVINDER EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15213	6680377	ARUN SOOD	DAVIS VALUE CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15214	6680393	RAJDEEP MAAN	DAVIS VALUE CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15215	3595060	JAMES HILGER	DAVITA RENAL CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15216	6405178	ARTURO SIDA	DAVITA RENAL CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15217	1054525	ANKUSH DAWAR	DAWAR MULTIPLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15218	3396480	SANJEEV DAWAR	DAWAR MULTIPLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15219	3017002	NEERU BANSAL	DAWAT HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15220	3522810	KULDEEP GUPTA	DAWAT HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15221	3178430	SUNIL DAWER	DAWER RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2010PTC208529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15222	3178477	APIL DAWER	DAWER RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2010PTC208529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15223	3153526	RAVINDER KUMAR	DAWISH ENTERTAINMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15224	3153528	BABITA RANI	DAWISH ENTERTAINMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15225	3153526	RAVINDER KUMAR	DAWISH FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15226	6384408	RAJ KUMAR	DAWISH FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15227	6800377	MANOJ KUMAR	DAWISH FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15228	3153526	RAVINDER KUMAR	DAWISH FOREX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC220220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15229	3153528	BABITA RANI	DAWISH FOREX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC220220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15230	3153526	RAVINDER KUMAR	DAWISH INFRA INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC216101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15231	6384408	RAJ KUMAR	DAWISH INFRA INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC216101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15232	6800377	MANOJ KUMAR	DAWISH INFRA INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC216101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15233	1779227	POLO MANDAL	DAWN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15234	2662597	SUSHIL TIWARI	DAWN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15235	2208089	HARDAYAL KHARABANDA	DAWN VIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1989PTC035063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15236	2208098	MOHINDER KHARABANDA	DAWN VIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1989PTC035063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15237	2694062	ASHOK SINGH	DAX DEVIL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15238	2695560	RAJESH WIDHANI	DAX DEVIL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15239	814874	AMARDEEP CHOPRA	DAX DEVIL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15240	1621265	HSIN CHOU	DAY LIGHT BEST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2005PTC139482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15241	2020664	VINITA GUPTA	DAY NIGHT EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15242	6423815	RICHA DUBEY	DAY NIGHT EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15243	2504134	SATBIR SINGH	DAY STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15244	2798177	DEVENDER SINGH	DAY STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15245	1725344	SALEEM KHAN	DAY TODAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC173039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15246	1768091	MOHD DANISH	DAY TODAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC173039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15247	2035382	SHRUTI PRAKASH	DAYA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15248	999100	AMITA AGARWAL	DAYA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15249	2284817	SANJEEV KUMAR	DAYA FLOUR MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2004PTC125724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15250	2284820	SOMANA CHOUDHARY	DAYA FLOUR MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2004PTC125724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15251	2289674	VIPIN CHAUDHARY	DAYA FLOUR MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2004PTC125724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15252	2143272	SATISH KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15253	2143300	VIJAY KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15254	7036339	KAMLESH KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15255	7036347	SAVITA KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15256	1101967	USHA BEDI	DAYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15257	1102019	MANINDER BEDI	DAYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15258	52736	CHANDER MAHANT	DAYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15259	2078411	PAVNEET RANGAR	DAYAL DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2008PTC037811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15260	2125051	AVNEET KAUR	DAYAL DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2008PTC037811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15261	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	DAYAL OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15262	2810260	SUKHJIT KAUR	DAYAL OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15263	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	DAYAL REAL ESTATE ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15264	2810260	SUKHJIT KAUR	DAYAL REAL ESTATE ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15265	1101967	USHA BEDI	DAYAL TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15266	1102019	MANINDER BEDI	DAYAL TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15267	1355188	DAYAL DHANDA	DAYAL TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15268	941787	SWARN DHANDA	DAYAL TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15269	965259	SUDHINDRA GUPTA	DAYALOK STAMPINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15270	965269	USHA GUPTA	DAYALOK STAMPINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15271	3410579	HARENDER SINGH	DAYANIDHI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15272	3410597	SATENDRA GUJJAR	DAYANIDHI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15273	2923593	DEEPAK SITA	DAZE INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15274	2923632	MANGE RAM	DAZE INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15275	2154219	VIJAY CHAWLA	DAZZEL HEALTH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15276	3604976	ANURADHA SACHDEVA	DAZZEL HEALTH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15277	3366700	MANOJ KHUBCHAND ANI	DAZZLE EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15278	6600673	AKHIL SHARMA	DAZZLE EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15279	2959755	DINESH ARORA	DAZZLE TOURS AND TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15280	2973791	NITIN DHINGRA	DAZZLE TOURS AND TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15281	5264205	DEEPAK	DB DESIGNTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15282	5264224	RUPINDER KAUR	DB DESIGNTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15283	54852	SHIV NANDAN GAUTAM	DBG LEASING AND HOUSING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15284	54878	SUBHASH ARYA	DBG LEASING AND HOUSING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15285	54915	SUNIL PANDEY	DBG LEASING AND HOUSING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15286	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	DBG RETAIL HOLDINGSLIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC171211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15287	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	DBG RETAIL HOLDINGSLIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC171211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15288	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	DBG RETAIL HOLDINGSLIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC171211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15289	2026880	PAWANDEEP LUTHRA	DBHMS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15290	2608165	SACHIN ANAND	DBHMS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15291	2838848	SAMEER DIVEKAR	DBHMS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15292	2859058	CHANDAN SETHIA	DC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC228413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15293	5104594	DINESH CHAUHAN	DC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC228413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15294	3600747	CHARANJEET SINGH	DC TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC225312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15295	683063	DAJINDER UPPAL	DC TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC225312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15296	5311576	ANOOP KUMAR	DCA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15297	5311581	RAJA RAM	DCA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15298	3632085	PREMANAN D	DCB LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC229475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15299	5148340	ANIL TALWAR	DCB LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC229475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15300	2014119	PUJA SAKUJA	DCIPHER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15301	2026828	RAMNEEK JAIN	DCIPHER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15302	1298352	SANDEEP CHAUDHARY	DCS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200HR2012PTC045642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15303	1298524	ARUNA SINGH	DCS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200HR2012PTC045642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15304	5236506	SAGARIKA DASS	DCS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200HR2012PTC045642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15305	2572281	VIKAS SINGH	DCT MARKE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15306	2572284	ANIL MALIK	DCT MARKE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15307	3225681	MOHAMMA D ASIM	DDIN LAURELS ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC213048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15308	3225693	SANTOSH KUMAR	DDIN LAURELS ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC213048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15309	3225749	MOHD IMAMUDDIN	DDIN LAURELS ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC213048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15310	2909949	DHARAM SINGH	DDJ CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130HR2010PTC040078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15311	2923742	JAGDISH SINGH	DDJ CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130HR2010PTC040078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15312	2159272	CHANDRA MUTREJA	DDL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15313	2159292	TARUN MUTREJA	DDL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15314	5337432	MAXWEL NAGPAL	DDM PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24110DL2012PLC241405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15315	5337438	DENNIS NAGPAL	DDM PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24110DL2012PLC241405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15316	6629170	DESIREE NAGPAL	DDM PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24110DL2012PLC241405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15317	3449251	SURIIT BUDHWAR	DDM PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15318	3449262	RAVINDER RATHEE	DDM PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15319	3473607	AMIT KUMAR	DDS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15320	3473673	ANITA RAJ	DDS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15321	2908506	RAHUL SACHDEVA	DE ARCH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15322	2908543	RAMESH SACHDEVA	DE ARCH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15323	5121733	DILIP KUMAR	DE BON AUGURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15324	5121738	RAVINDRA SINGH	DE BON AUGURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15325	3639032	SUNNY KALRA	DE CAR DE LUXURY PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2012PTC230464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15326	3639034	VARSHA KALRA	DE CAR DE LUXURY PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2012PTC230464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15327	2143595	SUNITA SRIVASTVA	DE CARVANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15328	2143617	KRISHAN KUMAR	DE CARVANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15329	1776388	DEEPAK LOOMBA	DE CORE TRANS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15330	3546715	BADAL NAYAK	DE EXPLORE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15331	6799574	BICHITRA LENKA	DE EXPLORE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15332	2246271	IQBAL BEDI	DE KOHINOOR WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC099772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15333	2298864	VIPAN SEHGAL	DE KOHINOOR WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC099772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15334	2298900	MANSI SEHGAL	DE KOHINOOR WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC099772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15335	2634742	SANJAY CHORDIA	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15336	2634761	NIDHI JAIN	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15337	2634779	ANAND VERMA	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15338	2634791	CHANDRA VERMA	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15339	5317418	ABHISHEK CHOPRA	DE MONDAIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC240532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15340	5317794	KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA	DE MONDAIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC240532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15341	3054403	SUSHIL KUMARI	DE NOVO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2007PTC036724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15342	958474	SACHIN KASHYAP	DE NOVO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2007PTC036724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15343	2321461	DEVA MISHRA	DE NOVO PACE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC184829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15344	2321637	RANJIT SINGH	DE NOVO PACE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC184829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15345	2288443	VLADYMER DE ROTHSCHILD	DE ROTHSCHILD MEDICAL & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15346	2295717	PAWAN SHUKLA	DE ROTHSCHILD MEDICAL & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15347	878731	HARCHARAN SINGH	DE SHARES BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC134790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15348	894193	SAURABH SHARMA	DE SHARES BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC134790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15349	2875328	ALOK AGGARWAL	DEAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15350	2875551	NARESH AGGARWAL	DEAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15351	3641637	RAJINDER BHINDER	DEAL OR NO DEAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC044338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15352	3641647	NIRMAL SINGH	DEAL OR NO DEAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC044338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15353	1593451	NIKANT GOYAL	DEALNCR EBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15354	5116508	PRAMOD DHIMAN	DEALNCR EBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15355	3148832	KARAN DHALL	DEALS POINT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15356	3396597	SANPREET SINGH	DEALS POINT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15357	3528526	MOHIT BAJAJ	DEALSVILLA MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15358	3530818	SHAILENDER BAJAJ	DEALSVILLA MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15359	1199822	DEAN GREENBERG	DEAN ALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15360	808084	SHAWN GREENBERG	DEAN ALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15361	926702	PATRICE EMBLETON	DEAN ALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15362	6972386	AVID	DEAP HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15363	6979928	VIRENDER KHANNA	DEAP HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15364	1643187	SUSANTA SENGUPTA	DEBA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1989PTC038388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15365	5145419	SUMITRA	DEBA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1989PTC038388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15366	5147449	DEBAPRIYA SENGUPTA	DEBA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1989PTC038388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15367	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	DEBDOOT VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC257552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15368	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	DEBDOOT VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC257552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15369	2067929	NITIN GUPTA	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15370	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15371	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15372	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15373	2307691	NISHTHA KAKKAR	DEBUTANT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15374	2825195	MUDIT ARYA	DEBUTANT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15375	2697523	JITENDER KUMAR	DECENT AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15376	7114528	HARSH KUMAR	DECENT AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15377	3034244	VIRENDER MANN	DECENT CHEM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2010PTC202877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15378	3035009	RAVINDER MANN	DECENT CHEM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2010PTC202877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15379	5253073	KALI CHARAN	DECENT COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15380	6888411	DARSHAN SINGH	DECENT COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15381	2171258	ROYAPROLU DHANI	DECENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51505DL2003PTC122748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15382	2171272	SARASWATI RAYAPROLU VALLI	DECENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51505DL2003PTC122748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15383	2500819	RINKU ARORA	DECENT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15384	2665570	YOGENDRA AGRAHARI	DECENT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15385	2297474	RAMESH KUNDU	DECENT FREEDOM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15386	2297480	USHA KUNDU	DECENT FREEDOM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15387	5131113	PANKAJ ARORA	DECENT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15388	5341846	GEETANJALI DOGRA	DECENT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15389	1733950	MANJIT KHARB	DECENT INSTITUTE OFTECHNICAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2008PTC037788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15390	2478865	VIKAS KHARB	DECENT INSTITUTE OFTECHNICAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2008PTC037788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15391	2499085	SUBHASISH SEN	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15392	2500019	UDAY DEY	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15393	2500024	SASANKA SARKAR	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15394	2500030	DEEPANKAR RUDRA	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15395	1739899	VIPIAN KUMAR	DECENT NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15396	2187002	GIRISH GOYAL	DECENT NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15397	1457039	AMIT DEWAN	DECENT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15398	1808910	PREETI DEWAN	DECENT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15399	2678446	DIVYA KAPIL	DECIMAL INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15400	2678450	JATINDER BHARARA	DECIMAL INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15401	2264995	SUSHMA RANI	DECOCT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15402	2265003	PIYUSH KUMAR	DECOCT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15403	2075658	BABU SURANA	DECOMAX FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15404	3544107	VISHVANATH AGARWAL	DECOMAX FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15405	777705	LALIT MOHAN	DECOMAX FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15406	7303378	MANOJ YADAV	DECON WATERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC225315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15407	7313305	NAVEEN KUMAR	DECON WATERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC225315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15408	1883895	GIRISH MISHRA	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15409	2194518	MOHD IMRAN	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15410	2194567	NAVED ATHER	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15411	2194643	VASIM RAJ	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15412	1828449	SANJAY VARSHNEY	DECORATIVE PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1988PTC033592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15413	2449012	SUNIL GUPTA	DECOROUS AGRO DILIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2011PTC041917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15414	3333772	MAHAK SINGH	DECOROUS AGRO DILIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2011PTC041917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15415	3164201	DEVKI GAUTAM	DECOTOUGH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC210141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15416	6774102	VEENA SHARMA	DECOTOUCH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC210141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15417	936957	PRADEEP HOODA	DECURVE MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15418	948224	SURAJ SANGWAN	DECURVE MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15419	2252142	SACHIN ARORA	DEE CAPITAL AGENCY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2003PTC123700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15420	2285047	AJEET SINGH	DEE CAPITAL AGENCY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2003PTC123700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15421	1546843	PUNEET SINGH	DEE HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC123846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15422	1546871	GURPREET SINGH	DEE HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC123846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15423	2869841	SHABNAM TYAGI	DEE HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC123846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15424	5254106	ANSHUL GARG	DEE KAY INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15425	5254755	DEVENDER KANSAL	DEE KAY INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15426	3128192	SUNDER BATRA	DEE KAY OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC213691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15427	3135557	MOHINDER BATRA	DEE KAY OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC213691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15428	3163937	DEBASHISH DEY	DEE N T INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15429	3175193	GAYATRI DEY	DEE N T INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15430	2313351	MAHENDRA KAUSHIK	DEE ROCK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC183922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15431	398657	ANIL DIXIT	DEE ROCK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC183922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15432	286315	RAJINDER MALIK	DEE THE DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15433	3488732	BAL MALIK	DEE THE DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15434	5150898	KAPIL SOORMA	DEE THE DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15435	873152	MULUKUTLA DIXIT	DEE VEE EXIM PVT LTD	U51909DL2000PTC108053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15436	873224	MEENAKSHI DIXIT	DEE VEE EXIM PVT LTD	U51909DL2000PTC108053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15437	1122327	MANISH KAPOOR	DEECO WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U21098DL2007ULT158493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15438	1122427	SANJAY KAPOOR	DEECO WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U21098DL2007ULT158493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15439	1122500	VIKRANT KAPOOR	DEECO WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U21098DL2007ULT158493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15440	6610762	YUVRAJ OLE	DEEGESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC110802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15441	6646424	RAVINDRA MALI	DEEGESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC110802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15442	1460939	AMIT SINGH	DEEGESH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC110608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15443	6516932	ANGAD SINGH	DEEGESH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC110608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15444	1474349	DIVYA JAIN	DEEJAY DIAGNOSTICS CENTRE PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL1991PTC044436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15445	2145697	VANYA AGARWAL	DEEJAY DIAGNOSTICS CENTRE PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL1991PTC044436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15446	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	DEEJAY PORTFOLIO & FIN-MAN CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15447	2169653	BASANTI KUMARI	DEEJAY PORTFOLIO & FIN-MAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15448	5293510	KRISHAN KUMAR	DEEKRISH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15449	6750371	RAHUL KUMAR	DEEKRISH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15450	2609456	SANJEEB KUMAR	DEEKSHA CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15451	2609481	MOHAMMAD ASHRAFI	DEEKSHA CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15452	2557756	RAM SHARN	DEEKSHA HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15453	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	DEEKSHA HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15454	2226484	SUNIL JAIN	DEEKSHA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27100HR2008PTC038211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15455	894967	SANDEEP JAIN	DEEKSHA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27100HR2008PTC038211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15456	1976476	SURJEET GUGLANI	DEEP AD CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15457	1976648	PUSHYA JAIN	DEEP AD CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15458	2497328	RAMESH BISHT	DEEP CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15459	2642420	NARINDER SANDHU	DEEP CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15460	2632853	MANI KUMAR	DEEP CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15461	3594360	DEEPIKA	DEEP CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15462	1200427	SATISH VERMA	DEEP DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2006PTC036041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15463	1200448	ASHOK VERMA	DEEP DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2006PTC036041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15464	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	DEEP DEX COMMUNICATION PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15465	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	DEEP DEX COMMUNICATION PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15466	1073799	ALOK DEEP	DEEP EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC178330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15467	2994802	PRADEEP TOKAS	DEEP EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC178330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15468	2994820	MEENAKSHI DEEP	DEEP EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC178330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15469	2040386	ROHIT AGARWAL	DEEP GANGA FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL237957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15470	2894705	JASWANTSING PATIL	DEEP GANGA FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL237957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15471	2930599	NAYANKAUR PATIL	DEEP GANGA FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL237957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15472	5296489	NARENDRA PATIL	DEEP GANGA FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL237957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15473	5298173	PRIYANKA TIBREWALA	DEEP GANGA FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL237957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15474	2622684	TEJINDER SINGH	DEEP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15475	2626668	GURPREET KAUR	DEEP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15476	1109343	MAHESH SHARMA	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15477	3096693	KUNDAN KUMAR	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15478	7853350	DEEP SINGH	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15479	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15480	2672215	VINOD KUMAR	DEEP MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15481	2672245	KIRAN SINGH	DEEP MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15482	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	DEEP MANTHAN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15483	3071766	PRABHAT SINGH	DEEP MANTHAN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15484	1069536	DEEPAK GUPTA	DEEP POOJA SALES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15485	1128968	BIMLA GUPTA	DEEP POOJA SALES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15486	2322849	PAWAN KHAITAN	DEEP PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15487	2724698	RAKESH PACHERIA	DEEP PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15488	1525253	DEEPAK KOHLI	DEEP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15489	1525261	DEEPTI KOHLI	DEEP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15490	5259767	MRIDULA MEHROTRA	DEEP ROOTS CORE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15491	5259771	ANKUR MEHROTRA	DEEP ROOTS CORE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15492	1834281	SATISH MERIPO	DEEP TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2009PTC190623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15493	2647949	SHILPI ARORA	DEEP TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2009PTC190623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15494	1625848	SANDEEP DHINGRA	DEEP VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2008PTC038222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15495	1740197	DEEPAK DHINGRA	DEEP VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2008PTC038222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15496	1305435	DENESH LILARAMANI	DEEPAK AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15497	1305437	KANAYA LILARAMANI	DEEPAK AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15498	1522176	AJAY CHUGH	DEEPAK AND GAURAV PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15499	2130241	SUSHIL CHUGH	DEEPAK AND GAURAV PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15500	2216363	ANJALI CHUGH	DEEPAK AND GAURAV PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15501	2749194	JAI BHAGWAN	DEEPAK FREIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15502	2749409	PARVEEN JAI BHAGWAN	DEEPAK FREIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15503	1199249	GOURI SHARMA	DEEPAK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15504	1199526	GAJ SINGH	DEEPAK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15505	1199608	SANJIV KUMAR	DEEPAK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15506	1199635	DEEPAK KUMAR	DEEPAK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15507	2049652	DEEPAK KAPOOR	DEEPAK KAPOOR AND COMPANY (EXPORTS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15508	407748	SWATI KAPOOR	DEEPAK KAPOOR AND COMPANY (EXPORTS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15509	407850	SAMRAT KAPOOR	DEEPAK KAPOOR AND COMPANY (EXPORTS)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15510	2198893	RAJENDER KUMAR	DEEPAK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15511	2198931	BHAGWAN KHAROLA	DEEPAK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15512	1172959	DEEPAK ARORA	DEEPAK MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1993PTC053047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15513	2504254	SUDESH ARORA	DEEPAK MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1993PTC053047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15514	918350	RAKESH ARORA	DEEPAK MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1993PTC053047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15515	3410833	GEETHANJALI RAY	DEEPAK PLUMBING ANDFIRE FIGHTINGSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74999DL2011PTC215213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15516	3413829	DEEPAK RAY	DEEPAK PLUMBING ANDFIRE FIGHTINGSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74999DL2011PTC215213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15517	6562531	GAJENDRA RAY	DEEPAK PLUMBING ANDFIRE FIGHTINGSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74999DL2011PTC215213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15518	33778	MOHAMMED KASIM	DEEPALI ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15519	476782	ZUBEDA BEGUM	DEEPALI ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15520	2891248	JASWINDER KAUR	DEEPAN HOLIDAYAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15521	945324	DARBARA SINGH	DEEPAN HOLIDAYAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15522	1419377	AMIT ARORA	DEEPANSHU DAIRY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC118349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15523	444195	SURIENDER KHANDELWAL	DEEPANSHU DAIRY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC118349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15524	2381154	PARDEEP KUMAR	DEEPANSHU TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC209243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15525	2886688	AMIT KHARE	DEEPANSHU TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC209243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15526	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	DEEPAVATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC161633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15527	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	DEEPAVATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC161633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15528	450542	ANIL LAKHANI	DEEPBLUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC087750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15529	450682	PARMOD JAIN	DEEPBLUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC087750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15530	3628436	YOGENDER	DEEPCHAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15531	3628442	DALBIR	DEEPCHAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15532	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	DEEPIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15533	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	DEEPIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15534	2258200	SURESH RASTOGI	DEEPIKA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC182109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15535	2275168	ROHIT RASTOGI	DEEPIKA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC182109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15536	3336135	POOJA RASTOGI	DEEPIKA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC182109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15537	3340020	SHOURYA RASTOGI	DEEPIKA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC182109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15538	3272200	DEEPANJALI RAO	DEEPOSITIVE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC210408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15539	3272208	PREMA RAO	DEEPOSITIVE INTERTEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC210408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15540	1679793	ANISH GOYAL	DEEPRAJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC139618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15541	2829182	PUNEET MEHTA	DEEPRAJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC139618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15542	2252727	DEEPA AZAD	DEEPSHAKTI MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15543	2252924	RAMESH AZAD	DEEPSHAKTI MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15544	3014079	DEEPAK SONI	DEESON FINE GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15545	3445345	VANDANA SONI	DEESON FINE GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15546	1007425	DAYA MISHRA	DEETECH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC090789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15547	1607454	ARCHNA MISHRA	DEETECH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC090789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15548	3535961	VINOD SHARMA	DEEVEE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15549	514565	DEEPSHIKHA SHANKER	DEEVEE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15550	2552310	MELA RAM	DEEWAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15551	2552319	RITU RATHI	DEEWAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15552	2552330	ANIL RATHI	DEEWAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15553	687701	RAJ JAIN	DEEWAN BUILDERS ANDLAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15554	687751	ANITA JAIN	DEEWAN BUILDERS ANDLAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15555	3546779	GAURAV SAXENA	DEEXPIORER TOURS & PLACEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15556	5184282	YADUNATH GHIMIRE	DEEXPIORER TOURS & PLACEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15557	3546779	GAURAV SAXENA	DEEXPLORER RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15558	5184282	YADUNATH GHIMIRE	DEEXPLORER RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15559	3608324	ANIRUDH GUNWAL	DEF ATTIRE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2011PTC043807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15560	5343497	JAIBHAGWA N	DEF ATTIRE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2011PTC043807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15561	3437076	PRITI ANAND DILIP	DEFINIEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15562	3437087	SHRIVASTAV A	DEFINIEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15563	5143877	DES RAJ	DEFINITE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15564	5143901	DUSHYANT KUMAR	DEFINITE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15565	5157878	SANDEEP DABAS	DEFINITIVE FOODMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC235680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15566	5266309	VIKRAM SINGH	DEFINITIVE FOODMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC235680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15567	6383154	HARENDER SINGH	DEFINITIVE FOODMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC235680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15568	2205599	VENUGOPAL POTTU	DEFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC153861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15569	3593105	BHAWNA	DEFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC153861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15570	1939797	DHARMENDRA ARYA	DEFYI SOFTWARE DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGYSTUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U72200DL2008PTC174836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15571	1966798	APAR SHARMA	DEFYI SOFTWARE DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGYSTUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U72200DL2008PTC174836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15572	178891	VISHAL SINGH	DEGO INTERNATIONAL MARKETING ANDOFFSETTING PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15573	953617	VIJAY SINGH	DEGO INTERNATIONAL MARKETING ANDOFFSETTING PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15574	3436442	ANG HONG ZIXIANG	DEGREE 10 MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15575	3436451	CHUA CAI GUORONG	DEGREE 10 MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15576	2701898	SUBHADRA DEVI	DEHATI FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15577	2701908	GYANENDER SINGH	DEHATI FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15578	428934	SRI BHAGWAN	DEHIYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15579	429181	RAGHUBIR SINGH	DEHIYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15580	383790	MEENAKSHI JAIN	DEHRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15581	383848	SANJAY JAIN	DEHRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15582	383908	USHA JAIN	DEHRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15583	1118973	SATYAPAL KANSAL	DEI GRATIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15584	2061812	UMA KANSAL	DEI GRATIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15585	2826152	GAURAV KANSAL	DEI GRATIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15586	6767393	OM PRAKASH	DEIGRATIA INDIA PVTLTD	U74920DL1999PTC100564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15587	6946529	RAMHARI	DEIGRATIA INDIA PVTLTD	U74920DL1999PTC100564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15588	1160059	MANPAH KONYAK	DEJA VU COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15589	1193871	NAZREY HOSSAIN	DEJA VU COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15590	3259907	JAIDEEP CHOPRA	DEJA VU MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15591	3552070	SUGANDHA MAHAJAN	DEJA VU MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15592	138579	KRISHAN KUMAR	DEKI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15593	143264	ANKIT GUPTA	DEKI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15594	187041	ASHISH GUPTA	DEKI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15595	97865	RAM SONI	DEKI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15596	2931542	UMESH TIWARI	DEKO PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15597	2934132	VLADIMIR GREBENKOV	DEKO PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15598	2977109	SANGEETA MISHRA	DEKSTER CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC040330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15599	2977303	RAVI ATREAYA	DEKSTER CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC040330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15600	1231276	VINAY BAPNA	DEL YORK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15601	1329278	SIDDHARTH BAPNA	DEL YORK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15602	3584316	NEETA PRASAD	DELAWARE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15603	3584323	BIPUL PRASAD	DELAWARE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15604	2275168	ROHIT RASTOGI	DELAWARE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15605	3340020	SHOURYA RASTOGI	DELAWARE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15606	3610248	DEEPAK NIRWAN	DELAWARE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15607	3610253	PANKAJ NIRWAN	DELAWARE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15608	136262	AMARJIT LAMBA	DELAWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15609	136690	AMIT LAMBA	DELAWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15610	136901	AMAN LAMBA	DELAWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15611	1921479	DEEPAK GUPTA	DELCO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15612	1921498	SANTOSH BALA	DELCO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15613	1733258	RAM ABROL	DELCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15614	1733282	SANDEEP ABROL	DELCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15615	2639802	SAROJ ABROL	DELCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15616	649727	MUKESH KUMAR	DELDRIK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC154822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15617	649915	VINITA KAUSHIK	DELDRIK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC154822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15618	653328	SUMAN KAUSHIK	DELDRIK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC154822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15619	1330301	JITENDER SINGH	DELFRALOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC161909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15620	280658	ARUN ANAND	DELFRALOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC161909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15621	5306962	PRABHJIT SINGH	DELHEIGHTS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15622	5307014	NAMAN SINGH	DELHEIGHTS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15623	2728182	MUKESH SINGH	DELHI ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15624	2728223	VINITA DEVI	DELHI ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15625	3204152	LOKESH SETHI	DELHI ADARSH FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1953PTC002259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15626	3204180	VISHAL SETHI	DELHI ADARSH FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1953PTC002259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15627	3423657	NEERAJ SETHI	DELHI ADARSH FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1953PTC002259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15628	5332426	KRISHAN SETHI	DELHI ADARSH FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1953PTC002259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15629	3291621	ILYAS FAZARUDDIN	DELHI ANDHRA ROADWAYS CARRIERS & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED	U60231DL2010PTC211183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15630	3291655	ANISH FAJRUDDIN	DELHI ANDHRA ROADWAYS CARRIERS & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC211183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15631	203828	UJVAL SURI	DELHI AUTO AND GENERAL FINANCE PVT LTD	U67120DL1958PTC002147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15632	3085918	NARENDER SURI	DELHI AUTO AND GENERAL FINANCE PVT LTD	U67120DL1958PTC002147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15633	6484719	ASHWINI SURI	DELHI AUTO AND GENERAL FINANCE PVT LTD	U67120DL1958PTC002147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15634	1222805	NANDITA SURI	DELHI AUTOMOBILES LTD	U50300DL1956PLC002678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15635	203828	UJVAL SURI	DELHI AUTOMOBILES LTD	U50300DL1956PLC002678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15636	203900	GANGA SURI	DELHI AUTOMOBILES LTD	U50300DL1956PLC002678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15637	1037186	RADHA AGRAWAL	DELHI BINDING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1981PTC011846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15638	1573274	PREM AGRAWAL	DELHI BINDING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1981PTC011846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15639	1658224	SAMEER GUPTA	DELHI BISCOPE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1996PTC078393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15640	1771859	ATUL GUPTA	DELHI BISCOPE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1996PTC078393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15641	1259510	VIRENDER GUPTA	DELHI CH4 GAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC201737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15642	2086952	MUKESH GARG	DELHI CH4 GAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC201737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15643	477532	SAMIR SHARMA	DELHI CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15644	490899	AMEET SHARRMA	DELHI CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15645	527201	MURARI SAINI	DELHI COMMERCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC200490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15646	527347	SANWAR SAINI	DELHI COMMERCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC200490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15647	2435448	SUMAN DAS	DELHI DARBAR GASTRONOMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15648	2435467	ALPANA MULLICK	DELHI DARBAR GASTRONOMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15649	2748636	MANISH KUNAL	DELHI DESIGN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC208476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15650	2748643	PUSHPA KUNAL	DELHI DESIGN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC208476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15651	2062451	REVD JOHN	DELHI DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION.	U91990DL1950NPL001723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15652	5314029	ANIL DAVID	DELHI DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION.	U91990DL1950NPL001723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15653	6470219	HENDRIC JAMES	DELHI DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION.	U91990DL1950NPL001723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15654	6648902	ZEETA DASS	DELHI DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION.	U91990DL1950NPL001723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15655	6648904	SILVIYA MASIH	DELHI DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION.	U91990DL1950NPL001723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15656	6648906	RAKESH PAUL	DELHI DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION.	U91990DL1950NPL001723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15657	6648908	BENSON BENJAMIN	DELHI DIOCESAN TRUST ASSOCIATION.	U91990DL1950NPL001723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15658	1196951	MANISH DIXIT	DELHI DUGDH TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15659	252025	GAURAV DIXIT	DELHI DUGDH TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15660	252027	NARENDER DIXIT	DELHI DUGDH TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15661	2725827	SURENDER SINGH	DELHI ELECTROPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC202161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15662	2725865	MAHESH KUMAR	DELHI ELECTROPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC202161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15663	1167112	KIRAN JUGRAN	DELHI ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15664	1255702	SANTOSH KHANDURI	DELHI ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15665	1292619	ARUN RATURI	DELHI ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15666	2294521	RAJESH SINGH	DELHI ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15667	2294528	KAILASH SINGH	DELHI ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15668	2294540	AMIT BHATIA	DELHI ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15669	2668329	KULDEEP SINGH	DELHI EXPRESS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15670	2668405	PARAM SINGH	DELHI EXPRESS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15671	2669373	AVTAR SACHDEVA	DELHI EXPRESS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15672	1835944	INDRABHOO TI BARAR	DELHI FARIDABAD TEXTILES PVT LTD	U18101HR1970PTC005288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15673	1870281	BHUPENDRA JAIN	DELHI FARIDABAD TEXTILES PVT LTD	U18101HR1970PTC005288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15674	1539984	BHASKER MUKHERJEE	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15675	2822336	SONU SARDANA	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15676	2833912	SHIVANI TALWAR	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15677	2946529	NARENDER ARORA	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15678	1807563	JEEVA SAWHNEY	DELHI FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15679	1807573	MANVINDER SAWHNEY	DELHI FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15680	2724758	MOHINDER SAWHNEY	DELHI FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15681	1944115	BAIJNATH SINGH	DELHI GUARDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15682	1944233	KAPIL SINGH	DELHI GUARDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15683	5119204	SUNIL SINGH	DELHI GUARDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15684	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	DELHI IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1948PTC001510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15685	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWAL	DELHI IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1948PTC001510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15686	2016510	ROHIT BATRA	DELHI NINE REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC214716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15687	3384663	PARMINDER KAUR	DELHI NINE REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC214716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15688	2029338	HARBANS MATHUR	DELHI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15689	3333497	SYLVIA DHINGRA	DELHI PROJECTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15690	3362795	ASHOK DHINGRA	DELHI PROJECTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15691	1600515	ABHISHEK RANA	DELHI PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15692	1658656	REETA RANA	DELHI PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15693	1073231	KULWANT CHAHAL	DELHI PROVINCIAL MOTOR TRANSPORT UNIONCONGRESS LIMITED	U60230DL1980PLC002435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15694	2628550	PARAMJIT SINGH	DELHI PROVINCIAL MOTOR TRANSPORT UNIONCONGRESS LIMITED	U60230DL1980PLC002435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15695	806021	DALJEET SINGH	DELHI PROVINCIAL MOTOR TRANSPORT UNIONCONGRESS LIMITED	U60230DL1980PLC002435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15696	2613519	SIDDHARTH BAMBAH	DELHI RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15697	3034395	ZIA BAMBAH	DELHI RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15698	2007929	ADESH KUMAR	DELHI SHER RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	U92412DL2009NPL196793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15699	2170605	DHRUV BHASIN	DELHI SHER RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	U92412DL2009NPL196793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15700	57372	HEERA BHASIN	DELHI SHER RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	U92412DL2009NPL196793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15701	6383196	AMIT	DELHI SHER RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	U92412DL2009NPL196793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15702	6383199	RAVINDER	DELHI SHER RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	U92412DL2009NPL196793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15703	742283	RAJ JAIN	DELHI SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1967PTC004819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15704	744738	VINEET JAIN	DELHI SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1967PTC004819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15705	1216395	PARVEENDE R KAU	DELHI THOKBAZAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15706	968219	HARJEET SINGH	DELHI THOKBAZAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15707	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	DELHI-GURGAON SUPERCONNECTIVITY LIMITED	U45202HR2002PLC035122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15708	113749	NARINDER NARULA	DELHI-GURGAON SUPERCONNECTIVITY LIMITED	U45202HR2002PLC035122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15709	2049693	GURVINDER NARULA	DELHI-GURGAON SUPERCONNECTIVITY LIMITED	U45202HR2002PLC035122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15710	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	DELHI-GURGAON SUPERCONNECTIVITY LIMITED	U45202HR2002PLC035122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15711	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC131739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15712	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC131739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15713	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15714	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15715	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15716	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15717	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15718	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15719	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15720	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15721	2782514	RAVI LUTHRA	DELHIRAJ AGRO FOODSAND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC195188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15722	2782530	GULSHAN KHATRI	DELHIRAJ AGRO FOODSAND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC195188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15723	2142861	RAKESH GUPTA	DELI BAKE FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2012PTC237410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15724	3618071	LALIT JAIN	DELI BAKE FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2012PTC237410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15725	5101763	ASHISH PALIWAL	DELICIOUS DAIRY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15726	5101769	ASHA SHARMA	DELICIOUS DAIRY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15727	6820203	SUNNY KUMAR	DELICIOUS DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15728	6820219	AKASH	DELICIOUS DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15729	7827360	RAJ MEHTA	DELICIOUS DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15730	2301234	SHIVENDRA SINGH	DELIGHT MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15731	2301510	NISHANT JAIN	DELIGHT MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15732	951366	RAM JI MISHRA	DELIGHT PORTFOLIO AND LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC064024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15733	5108849	RAVINDRA RAWAT	DELIGHT RESOURCES MULTITRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52609DL2011PTC227418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15734	5108863	MAHENDER	DELIGHT RESOURCES MULTITRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52609DL2011PTC227418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15735	1644024	BI KIM	DELIMANJOO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15736	1644043	YOUNG KIM	DELIMANJOO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15737	1644057	YOUNG KIM	DELIMANJOO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15738	1537090	SATNAM BEDI	DELITE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24303DL2007PTC168296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15739	1537154	CHARAN KAUR	DELITE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24303DL2007PTC168296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15740	635813	RAJENDAR SINGH	DELITE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15741	663002	SUKHDEEP KAUR	DELITE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15742	1936083	DINESH MISHRA	DELITE TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2010PTC202875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15743	3029707	MANJU DEVI	DELITE TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2010PTC202875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15744	5252262	PANKAJ	DELMART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC235076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15745	5252268	SANJAY RAO	DELMART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC235076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15746	5252274	GAUTAM PALIT	DELMART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC235076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15747	1606154	SUSHIL SABHARWAL	DELONIX HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15748	3130067	VINOD SETH	DELONIX HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15749	1568872	PRAVAL SINGH	DELPHI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESSCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15750	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	DELPHI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESSCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15751	2987199	PRABHAKAR CHIPPA	DELPORT MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74910HR2012PTC046186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15752	3249698	DURGA GUMMADI	DELPORT MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74910HR2012PTC046186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15753	3412129	I TING YANG	DELSOLAR INDIA EPC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15754	3412193	MING LAI YUAN	DELSOLAR INDIA EPC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15755	3412217	RONG CHANG LIANG	DELSOLAR INDIA EPC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15756	3412235	TIEN SZU LO	DELSOLAR INDIA EPC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15757	3523520	ALOK GUPTA	DELSOLAR INDIA EPC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15758	6901267	CHUM SAM HONG	DELSOLAR INDIA EPC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15759	6901270	WEI JIUN SHEN	DELSOLAR INDIA EPC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15760	6871319	RANDHIR MISHRA	DELSTAR HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC209617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15761	6917735	NAGENDRA RANJAN	DELSTAR HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC209617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15762	825253	CHARANJEEV AHLUWALIA	DELTA AIRLAID HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15763	825357	PARAMJIT AHLUWALIA	DELTA AIRLAID HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15764	7176326	KAMLA SHARMA	DELTA DIVISION SECURITAS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15765	826921	ANURADHIK A SHARMA	DELTA DIVISION SECURITAS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15766	826982	BHUPINDER SHARMA	DELTA DIVISION SECURITAS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15767	5279710	HARISH RAWAT	DELTA HOSES PRIVATELIMITED	U29130DL2012PTC236593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15768	5279713	KULDEEP ANAND	DELTA HOSES PRIVATELIMITED	U29130DL2012PTC236593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15769	1065995	NIRMAL PRAKASH	DELTA ID PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15770	6775057	SATYADEO KUMAR	DELTA ID PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15771	1713864	JAGDISH VERMA	DELTA MANAGEWASTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000HR2011PTC041906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15772	3355010	SUNITA VERMA	DELTA MANAGEWASTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000HR2011PTC041906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15773	2008464	VED SHARMA	DELTA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC174311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15774	3074620	KRISHNA SHARMA	DELTA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC174311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15775	6553137	DILIP KUMAR	DELTA PETROADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2004PTC129202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15776	98441	RAJAT YADAV	DELTA PETROADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2004PTC129202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15777	2507962	NIRMAL ARORA	DELTA SEA FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60101DL1999PTC102977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15778	680261	SUNIL ARORA	DELTA SEA FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60101DL1999PTC102977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15779	2193438	ASHWANI KUMAR	DELTA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15780	2206744	SUNIL KUMAR	DELTA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15781	2603858	HOTI SHARMA	DELTRON LIGHT HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC076271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15782	987846	RAJESH PALIWAL	DELTRON LIGHT HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC076271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15783	3230085	ROHIT AGARWAL	DELTRONIX AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC126833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15784	3627805	YOGENDRA AGARWAL	DELTRONIX AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC126833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15785	790651	SHAILENDRA SINGH	DELUX FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC080111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15786	790687	PREM LATA	DELUX FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC080111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15787	790709	MAHENDRA SINGH	DELUX FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC080111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15788	1073810	RAJ WAHI	DELUXE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL1984PTC019606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15789	1073850	SUSHIL WAHI	DELUXE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL1984PTC019606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15790	1586334	RAM WAHI	DELUXE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL1984PTC019606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15791	3298358	DHEERAJ SHARMA	DELVETECH TELE COMMUNICATOIN PRIVATELIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC213006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15792	3351084	MAHENDRA KUMAR	DELVETECH TELE COMMUNICATOIN PRIVATELIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC213006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15793	3569105	KIRAN SHARMA	DEMUX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15794	7514885	DEEPAK KUMAR	DEMUX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15795	1706402	SATISH ANEJA	DEN DAZZLE BUILDCAPAND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC086279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15796	528125	MOHIT ANEJA	DEN DAZZLE BUILDCAPAND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC086279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15797	2464352	VINOD WADHWHA	DEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15798	2464399	ASHOK PURI	DEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15799	2856276	SUMAN WADHWHA	DEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15800	2741213	SANJEEV TYAGI	DENFROS ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC193726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15801	2741218	JITENDER TYAGI	DENFROS ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC193726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15802	2257988	SUJEET DUBEY	DENICA SOFT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15803	3170311	SUDHA KUMARI	DENICA SOFT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15804	1590720	SATVINDER KAUR	DENIM APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC217203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15805	709413	BALBIR SINGH	DENIM APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC217203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15806	1954156	KULBEER SINGH	DENIM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15807	1954187	TARANPAL SINGH	DENIM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15808	3346635	JASPAL ALAGH	DENIM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15809	3352177	BHAVREEN KANDHARI	DENIM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15810	5325581	PANKAJ GUGLANI	DENIQUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC239610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15811	5325591	SANCHIT SEHGAL	DENIQUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC239610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15812	3163964	ZAFAR FARIDI	DENOVA GLOSOFT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC137344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15813	3165662	IMRAN FARIDI	DENOVA GLOSOFT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC137344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15814	3165712	AAFREEN FARIDI	DENOVA GLOSOFT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC137344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15815	1888237	MAYANK MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15816	1907121	RAJAT MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15817	1907142	ARUN MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15818	1907167	NEERAJ SHARMA	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15819	1908991	ABHISHEK MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15820	3062788	VIVEK TANGRI	DENTOMED HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC210829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15821	3068524	SUMAN TANGRI	DENTOMED HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC210829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15822	5321704	GRIMAX IROM	DENVUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15823	5325965	IROM SINGH	DENVUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15824	2338961	NEHA AGARWAL	DEO BHOOMI CONCEPTSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15825	2338980	PUSHPA DEVI	DEO BHOOMI CONCEPTSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15826	1074520	LAXMI MISHRA	DEOGRATIA INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15827	3110927	ARCHANA DUBEY	DEOGRATIA INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15828	3570439	MANOJ KUMAR	DEOKALI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC222880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15829	3570451	MENKA KUMARI	DEOKALI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC222880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15830	1736915	SANDEEP SAXENA	DEOLITE MEDICAL COLLEGES & MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMLIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC221531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15831	1852595	SANDEEP BHATT	DEOLITE MEDICAL COLLEGES & MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMLIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC221531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15832	3520357	MAHENDRA SINGH	DEOLITE MEDICAL COLLEGES & MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMLIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC221531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15833	1175732	SEETARAMA MURTHY MUPPALLA	DEPS INSULATIONS AND PACKAGING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15834	2472018	SUSHIL KUMAR PANDITA	DEPS INSULATIONS AND PACKAGING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15835	2768012	AMIT SETH	DERMAWELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15836	2768148	DEEPALI SETH	DERMAWELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15837	5128142	SANJAY MIDHA	DERMAWELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15838	2465883	MEENAKSHI JABAR	DERMAWIZ LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15839	7693879	SACHIN KUMAR	DERMAWIZ LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15840	3403242	ABHEYENDE R SINGH	DERU DAKSHITA INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC042575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15841	3418070	SURESH NANDAL	DERU DAKSHITA INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC042575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15842	2651300	POOJA KAKKAR	DES PARDESH TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15843	2701687	AMIT CHOPRA	DES PARDESH TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15844	2653241	GURMEL SINGH	DESH VIDESH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15845	3090381	BALDEV SINGH	DESH VIDESH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15846	3101754	GURSEWAK SINGH	DESH VIDESH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15847	2744237	RAMA SINGH	DESHATAN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15848	2778960	DIXITA SINGH	DESHATAN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15849	2030851	VICKY GUPTA	DESI TASTE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2011PTC044641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15850	2944434	NITU GUPTA	DESI TASTE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2011PTC044641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15851	2169655	ROCHAK KHANNA	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15852	2171209	AMITTOJ SAGAR	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15853	2175577	DAYAKRISHA N KESHAV	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15854	2601509	NEETA RAWAT	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15855	2541414	KANCHAN MISHRA	DESIGN JUNCTION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC159035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15856	5189128	KAUSHAL GUPTA	DESIGN JUNCTION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC159035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15857	3081429	RAHUL KUMAR	DESIGN MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15858	3081444	AAKASH KUMAR	DESIGN MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15859	3599234	KAUSTUV DE BISWAS	DESIGN PLAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15860	5276023	SOURAV KANTI DE BISWAS	DESIGN PLAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15861	3052412	SUNITA YADAV	DESIGN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15862	3057410	SAJJAN YADAV	DESIGN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15863	1353588	ANURAAAG GUPTA	DESIGN WORKS INTERIOR ARCHITECTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15864	1354322	NIPPUN GUPTA	DESIGN WORKS INTERIOR ARCHITECTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15865	541919	RAHUL SHRINAGESH	DESIGN-45 EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15866	541957	MANJU SHRINAGESH	DESIGN-45 EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15867	2202106	VIDYARANYA BHARADWAJ	DESIGNDOT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15868	2202211	JYOTIRMOY SINHA	DESIGNDOT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15869	50469	DILIP KOTHARI	DESIGNER INDIA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC151672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15870	61671	SHWETA KOTHARI	DESIGNER INDIA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC151672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15871	2303991	HARPREET BHATIA	DESIGNWELL INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC222587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15872	2525387	NARINDER PAL SINGH	DESIGNWELL INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC222587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15873	5235735	ARVIND JANGRA	DESIRE AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200HR2012PTC045640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15874	5235740	SUBHASH CHANDER	DESIRE AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200HR2012PTC045640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15875	2748025	GURMIT KAUR	DESIRE BATH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U28910DL2006PTC151449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15876	3526388	SHAMSHER SINGH	DESIRE BATH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U28910DL2006PTC151449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15877	2876145	SATENDRA KUMAR	DESIRE CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC211265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15878	2876400	DAVENDRA DHAMA	DESIRE CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC211265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15879	5312235	NISHA RANJHA	DESIRE CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC211265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15880	2860196	VIJAY SINGH	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15881	2860210	SAT JANGRA	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15882	2860218	MANOJ KUMAR	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15883	2860228	KULDEEP JANGRA	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15884	3345333	BIKASH CHOUDHURY	DESIRE DISCOUNT BAZAAR INFRATRADINGLIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC224052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15885	3596068	MOHAMMAD RAFIK	DESIRE DISCOUNT BAZAAR INFRATRADINGLIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC224052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15886	6448291	SACHIN TAMANG	DESIRE DISCOUNT BAZAAR INFRATRADINGLIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC224052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15887	5284490	NAKUL GAUR	DESIRE HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15888	5284499	SUPRIYA GUPTA	DESIRE HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15889	5195898	TARUN	DESIRE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2010PTC211788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15890	5196000	ANJUL	DESIRE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2010PTC211788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15891	3371590	SABITA DEVI	DESIRE MEDICO CONSULTANTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U85100DL2011PLC216283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15892	3371680	NITU MALA	DESIRE MEDICO CONSULTANTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U85100DL2011PLC216283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15893	3374179	VIKAS CHANDRA	DESIRE MEDICO CONSULTANTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U85100DL2011PLC216283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15894	3098279	RADHEY SHYAM	DESIRE POWER MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2010PTC040890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15895	3388988	VIKRAM SINGH	DESIRE POWER MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2010PTC040890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15896	5284573	JAYANTRI DEVI	DESIRE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC236561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15897	5284585	NIYAZ AHMED	DESIRE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC236561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15898	2217066	RAM BACHAN	DESIRE SPARK REAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15899	2513208	RADHIKA DEVI	DESIRE SPARK REAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15900	1739899	VIKAS KUMAR	DESIRE SWIFT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15901	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	DESIRE SWIFT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15902	3069279	MOHIT KUMAR	DESIRE VALUE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15903	3069288	DAYA NAND	DESIRE VALUE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15904	1915238	SUBHASH KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15905	1915279	SAGAR KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15906	2931839	BINDU KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15907	2973723	SAMEER KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15908	2981423	KRISHNA SIKE	DESIRED EDUCARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15909	2981464	GOPAL BUDHATHOK I	DESIRED EDUCARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15910	2293848	DEVINDER SINGH	DESIRED ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15911	2293869	GURMINDER SINGH	DESIRED ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15912	5282954	DESMOND MMEKA	DESMONDPEDRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15913	5282958	PEDRO OTUKS	DESMONDPEDRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15914	124236	ASHOK KUMAR	DESPOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15915	3153055	GAURAV SINGHAL	DESPOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15916	934268	MANPREET SINGH	DESPOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15917	1654353	SUSHMA SAHNI	DESTINATION AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15918	2237421	SHIVAM ARYA	DESTINATION AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15919	6884540	OMKAR LAL	DESTINATION AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15920	6884541	SUMIT KUMAR	DESTINATION AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15921	1374786	SATHYAPRASAD SHETTY	DESTINATION FACILITIES MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15922	318213	RAJEEV BHARGAVA	DESTINATION FACILITIES MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15923	429962	MANPREET HANS	DESTINATION FACILITIES MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15924	472116	PAWAN SALUJA	DESTINATION FACILITIES MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15925	642978	GURMEET SINGH	DESTINATION FACILITIES MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15926	1580370	DEVINDER KUMAR	DESTINATION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15927	1580381	SANJEEV KUMAR	DESTINATION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15928	1679100	MADHURI SHARMA	DESTINATION RESORTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2000PTC108087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15929	568741	ATUL SHARMA	DESTINATION RESORTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2000PTC108087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15930	7183652	SHIVAM SAURAV	DESTINATION TEXOFABPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15931	7222331	ASHISH MISHRA	DESTINATION TEXOFABPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15932	2508235	SYED JOHAR ZAIDI	DESTINY ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2009PTC190118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15933	2935389	ZAINAB ZAIDI	DESTINY ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2009PTC190118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15934	240235	KULDIP KUMAR MEHTA	DESTINY HOME AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15935	2590246	ADITYA TANWAR	DESTINY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15936	2590268	VIKESH SHAH	DESTINY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15937	2590772	SALILKUMAR TIWARI	DESTINY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15938	3112171	NAMRATA SISODIA	DESTINY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15939	3132958	ACHARYA SHASTRI	DESTINY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15940	195163	SANJEEV BHARDWAJ	DESTINY OUTSOURCINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15941	195270	SHVETA BHARDWAJ	DESTINY OUTSOURCINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15942	245910	RAJESH ASWANI	DESTINY PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15943	247435	AJAY ASWANI	DESTINY PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15944	2585696	KAJAL ASWANI	DESTINY PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15945	2607092	SIMMI ASWANI	DESTINY PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15946	2132376	RABINDRA MISHRA	DETAILED TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC179367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15947	2142618	PANKAJ PARIDA	DETAILED TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC179367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15948	5221622	VINIT	DETROIT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15949	5221659	ROHIT DUA	DETROIT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15950	5222640	BHARAT SEHGAL	DETROIT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15951	932110	PAMPA CHAKRABORTY	DEUTSCHE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15952	932151	UDAY CHAKRABORTY	DEUTSCHE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15953	1011436	RAMAN OBEROI	DEUXA FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15954	1014936	NITA OBEROI	DEUXA FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15955	5202337	SANJEEV PRASHAR	DEV ALCOHOL & SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15511DL2009PTC197194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15956	5248826	PRADEEP SHARMA	DEV ALCOHOL & SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15511DL2009PTC197194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15957	2201174	JITENDRA SINGH	DEV AND DEV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15958	2203707	DEVENDRA SINGH	DEV AND DEV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15959	3160399	SUSHIL KUMAR	DEV ASHIRWAD DOOR TO DOOR MARKETING &SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U52330HR2010PTC041176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15960	3160879	JARNAIL SINGH	DEV ASHIRWAD DOOR TO DOOR MARKETING &SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U52330HR2010PTC041176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15961	2653813	DHARAM SINGH	DEV ASTHA INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15962	2653827	POONAM GAUR	DEV ASTHA INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15963	1147338	VIMAL KOTHARI	DEV DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26955DL1984PTC017334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15964	1152172	JAGDEEP KHEMANI	DEV DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26955DL1984PTC017334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15965	1056818	VIJAY GOYAL	DEV FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15966	946255	MAYA DEVI	DEV FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15967	1887243	SHAILENDER BAJPAYEE	DEV FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC238000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15968	2145431	SANJEEV BHANGA	DEV FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC238000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15969	2686735	SRIKANT BENIWAL	DEV INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15970	2686750	RAJENDER SHARMA	DEV INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15971	3022660	KAPIL DEV	DEV IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15972	3022977	ADITI YADAV	DEV IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15973	3034867	NAVEEN KUMAR	DEV IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15974	1338516	NUPUR SINGH	DEV NORMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51227DL2008PTC173303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15975	1903497	ANJU SINGH	DEV NORMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51227DL2008PTC173303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15976	5257029	BALRAM SWARNKAR	DEV NURSING BUREAU PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC237135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15977	5258263	NILESH KUMAR	DEV NURSING BUREAU PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC237135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15978	2286099	DEVENDER SINGH	DEV OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15979	3508208	POONAM SHARMA	DEV OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15980	2502519	KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA	DEV RAJ TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120HR2009PTC039575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15981	6419458	SHYAM SUNDER	DEV RAJ TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120HR2009PTC039575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15982	2053535	NARESH RAO	DEV RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC190210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15983	2468400	SATISH KUMAR	DEV RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC190210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15984	3643095	KRISHAN SEJWAL	DEV SECURITY & MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15985	3643156	PAWAN KUMAR	DEV SECURITY & MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC229317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15986	2528921	SANJAY GUPTA	DEV SUPER PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2010PTC198767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15987	2903567	RACHNA GUPTA	DEV SUPER PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2010PTC198767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15988	2931098	BHARAT VERMA	DEV SUPER PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2010PTC198767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15989	2997709	SUNIL VERMA	DEV SUPER PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2010PTC198767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15990	2690726	VIKRAM SOLANKI	DEV VASU EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC193996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15991	2988835	NIDHI SOLANKI	DEV VASU EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC193996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15992	1919790	SHIV SINGH	DEV VERSHA JATRO-VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2006PTC150204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15993	1989682	ANGOORI JHINDAL	DEV VERSHA JATRO-VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2006PTC150204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15994	30208	DINESH GUPTA	DEV VERSHA JATRO-VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2006PTC150204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15995	2813606	RAKESH SHARMA	DEV VERSHA RATAN JYOTI DIESEL PLANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15996	2919448	NEELAM KHANNA	DEV VERSHA RATAN JYOTI DIESEL PLANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15997	6960416	SANJAY	DEVAHAVYA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC208327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15998	7618930	RAJAKUMAR	DEVAHAVYA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC208327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
15999	5330537	CHETANA	DEVANG INFRAS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC240962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16000	5330539	AMIT KUMAR	DEVANG INFRAS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC240962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16001	5330561	AMIT KUMAR	DEVANG INFRAS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC240962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16002	2082726	SANJOY SANYAL	DEVANJALI LEDERWAREN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16003	3604505	ANKIT KUMAR	DEVANJALI LEDERWAREN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16004	1462935	DEVANSH SHARMA	DEVANSH AESTHETICS PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16005	2723923	KAMLA SHARMA	DEVANSH AESTHETICS PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16006	259673	SANDEEP KAKKAR	DEVANSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16007	259734	GULSHAN KUMAR	DEVANSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16008	2090082	NIRMAL SETH	DEVANSH ELECTRO HITECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC129389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16009	2090179	UDAI SETH	DEVANSH ELECTRO HITECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC129389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16010	3120567	MANJU SURAT	DEVANSHI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC041614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16011	3120575	SUNIL KUMAR	DEVANSHI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC041614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16012	3120567	MANJU SURAT	DEVANSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC041613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16013	3120575	SUNIL KUMAR	DEVANSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC041613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16014	1215358	JASPREET VIRDI	DEVAVRATA MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16015	1215364	MOHINDER VIRDI	DEVAVRATA MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16016	5289601	KAVITA NEGI	DEVBHOO MI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16017	5289696	NANDAN NEGI	DEVBHOO MI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16018	106888	ANAND DATWANI	DEVBHUMI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16019	54709	CHANDER BATRA	DEVBHUMI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16020	5156010	NAVIN CHANDER	DEVBHUMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16021	5156485	POOJA PIRSHALI	DEVBHUMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16022	3484401	PAWAN KUMAR	DEVCO REAL ESTATE AND BREEDING RESEARCH FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC042739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16023	3484402	SURINDER KUMAR	DEVCO REAL ESTATE AND BREEDING RESEARCH FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC042739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16024	3173838	VIKRAM YADAV	DEVNAS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16025	5184561	BANTI YADAV	DEVNAS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16026	3411729	NILUFAR RAFIQUE	DEVELOPMENT DESIGN CONSULTANTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16027	3411746	ABUL KHAIR MOHAMMAD RAFIQUDDIN	DEVELOPMENT DESIGN CONSULTANTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16028	3499962	SUBIN DEY	DEVELOPMENT DESIGN CONSULTANTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16029	161888	ELLORA DASGUPTA	DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16030	161913	ACHINTYA KUMAR DASGUPTA	DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16031	1126859	SUSHANT JAIN	DEVELOPMENT INSURANCE BROKINGCORPORATION LIMITED	U66000DL2000PLC103627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16032	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	DEVELOPMENT INSURANCE BROKINGCORPORATION LIMITED	U66000DL2000PLC103627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16033	961564	RAGINI JAIN	DEVELOPMENT INSURANCE BROKINGCORPORATION LIMITED	U66000DL2000PLC103627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16034	1447357	RAJINDER SINGH	DEVELOPMENT STRATEGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL1998PTC094144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16035	823541	INDER SINGH	DEVELOPMENT STRATEGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL1998PTC094144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16036	3116792	SATISH KUMAR	DEVENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC206242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16037	3138815	DEVENDER KUMAR	DEVENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC206242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16038	2096355	AJAY SINGH	DEVENDRA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24116DL1996PTC081605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16039	2096356	RAVINDRA SINGH	DEVENDRA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24116DL1996PTC081605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16040	859562	BRAHAM SINGH	DEVENDRA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16041	997462	DEVENDER SINGH	DEVENDRA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16042	2179836	KAMAL HARMILAPI	DEVESCO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC186223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16043	2401732	NIDHI SAGAR	DEVESCO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC186223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16044	2401758	SWARAN KANTA	DEVESCO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC186223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16045	2562995	NEELAM BELWAL	DEVESHI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16046	3521901	PAWAN GUPTA	DEVESHI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16047	6475135	MADHU WALA	DEVESHI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16048	274650	VIRENDER VERMA	DEVESI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC126147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16049	274728	SANJEEV VERMA	DEVESI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC126147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16050	1288807	GARVIT KUMAR	DEVFACTORY INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16051	1871581	RAGHAVENDRA AGARWALA	DEVFACTORY INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16052	1127209	KULJIT SINGH	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16053	1127254	MANVINDER SINGH	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16054	61145	POONAM SURI	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16055	61224	VIJAY SURI	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16056	571867	PREETI SINGH	DEVI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16057	571959	SHEPHALI SINGH	DEVI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16058	2936689	DEEPAK KUMAR	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16059	2943581	VIKAS KAROTIYA	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16060	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16061	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16062	89207	SUSHIL MITTAL	DEVI STONECRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16063	90794	DEVI SARAN MITTAL	DEVI STONECRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16064	2665566	VIKRAM KANT	DEVIANT DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16065	2665571	HARJEET SINGH	DEVIANT DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16066	1098349	HANWANT SURI	DEVIKA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1996PTC077702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16067	665369	ASHWANI SURI	DEVIKA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1996PTC077702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16068	2600462	MIRNAL YADAV	DEVIL AND ANGEL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2009PTC189731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16069	2776067	VINEET SINGH	DEVIL AND ANGEL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2009PTC189731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16070	191054	KULJIT SINGH	DEVINE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL1996PTC083329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16071	191180	AMRIT SINGH	DEVINE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL1996PTC083329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16072	191214	UPDESH KAUR	DEVINE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL1996PTC083329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16073	1577318	AKSHAY MAHAJAN	DEVINOD TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16074	263736	ANUJ MAHAJAN	DEVINOD TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16075	263744	DEV MAHAJAN	DEVINOD TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16076	742283	RAJ JAIN	DEVIS AND WHITE (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1962PTC003731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16077	744738	VINEET JAIN	DEVIS AND WHITE (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1962PTC003731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16078	2133550	PANKAJ RATHI	DEVISE INDIA INSTITUTIONAL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC179658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16079	2133567	VED PAL	DEVISE INDIA INSTITUTIONAL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC179658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16080	47354	ASHOK AGARWAL	DEVISHREE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16081	47842	RAMA SHARMA	DEVISHREE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16082	5259162	MADAN NAGPAL	DEVISHREE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16083	5117837	ABHISHEK SHARMA	DEVIT ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16084	5117840	NAVNEET MISHRA	DEVIT ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16085	5118754	NARAYAN RAI	DEVIT ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16086	5182145	NAVIN SHAHI	DEVLAAXMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16087	5182183	SANJEEV KUMAR	DEVLAAXMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16088	2096219	KAILASH SAGAR	DEVLIN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16089	2108213	SUMANNA SAGAR	DEVLIN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16090	2290734	RAM SAGAR	DEVLIN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16091	2096219	KAILASH SAGAR	DEVLIN SECURITY AND DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16092	2108213	SUMANNA SAGAR	DEVLIN SECURITY AND DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16093	5166762	SHER TANWA	DEVLOK HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85110DL2000PTC104319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16094	5166765	RENU TANWAR	DEVLOK HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85110DL2000PTC104319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16095	1467145	VINAY PHOUGHAT	DEVLOK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16096	1786935	VINOD KUMAR	DEVLOK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16097	3179135	CHARANJEET SINGH	DEVNATA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16098	3467360	SUKHRAJ SINGH	DEVNATA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16099	1396166	ALKA PANDEY	DEVNA MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16100	1396405	SANJAY PANDEY	DEVNA MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16101	3142058	DEV PATEL	DEVNARAYAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC144781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16102	3168727	PARVASH PATEL	DEVNARAYAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC144781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16103	7090342	RAJESH SAXENA	DEVNARAYAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC144781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16104	7101629	AJIT SINGH	DEVNARAYAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC144781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16105	7101641	VEENA KAPOOR	DEVNARAYAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC144781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16106	2064846	RAKESH KUMAR	DEVNET RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16107	2275158	PAVANI SINHA	DEVNET RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16108	1806001	VAIBHAV VASISHTA	DEVPAULEX INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16109	1806016	DEVENDRA VASISHTHA	DEVPAULEX INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16110	1877735	DEVINDER LAKHANPAUL	DEVPAULEX INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16111	3580091	MEGHA VASHISHTA	DEVPRAYAG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC225516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16112	3580108	PRAYAG VASHISHT	DEVPRAYAG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC225516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16113	1433489	KUMAR ROUSHAN	DEVRAH I-TECH TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC175554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16114	1933630	DEVENDRA PANDEY	DEVRAH I-TECH TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC175554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16115	1754442	GAURAV TINNA	DEVTRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16116	1754650	NAVEEN KHURANA	DEVTRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16117	1891056	NEERAJ KUMAR	DEVTRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16118	1891071	AJAY TANEJA	DEVTRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16119	2636261	KULDEEP KUMAR	DEVSRISHI AYURVEDIC CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC190277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16120	2636354	NARESH KARAMBIR	DEVSRISHI AYURVEDIC CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC190277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16121	2260180	SANDEEP GIRDHER	DEVSHAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16122	3019223	SOM ARORA	DEVSHAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16123	2004729	ANITA SHARMA	DEVSHREE AASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16124	5228485	KAMAL SHARMA	DEVSHREE AASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16125	2004729	ANITA SHARMA	DEVSHREE VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16126	5228485	KAMAL SHARMA	DEVSHREE VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16127	3489475	VED SHARMA	DEVSTHALI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC218717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16128	3504331	ASHOK SHARMA	DEVSTHALI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC218717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16129	2616439	RAJ KUMAR	DEVVRAT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16130	2616453	ANITA RANI	DEVVRAT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16131	2616461	ROKMANI DEVI	DEVVRAT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16132	2984256	DEVYANI SINGH	DEVYANI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16133	2984310	PIARA SINGH	DEVYANI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16134	7686268	MONU KUMAR	DEVYOG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC234891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16135	7686270	SUSHIL ANAND	DEVYOG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC234891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16136	1157283	SHASHI THAKUR	DEW ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC198153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16137	1157422	PUSHPA THAKUR	DEW ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC198153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16138	2987789	SUBHASH BHARDWAJ	DEW ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC198153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16139	7547218	VINOD RANA	DEW ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC198153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16140	3121365	GOVIND JHA	DEW OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC207125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16141	3162561	PRAKASH JHA	DEW OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC207125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16142	113020	VIJAY BHALLA	DEW SOFT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16143	113040	BHARTI BHALLA	DEW SOFT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16144	2558115	VIJAY BEDI	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16145	2558125	MANOJ ARORA	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16146	2558132	AJAY BEDI	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16147	2614486	MEENA RAM	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16148	3499011	SANDEEP KUMAR	DEW TOOLS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC042879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16149	3499194	SANTOSH YADAV	DEW TOOLS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC042879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16150	1932183	DHARMENDRA YADAV	DEWA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16151	7264693	DHARAMJIT SINGH	DEWA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16152	7113266	RAJENDER WADHWHA	DEWA COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16153	469175	VIKRAM PHALPHER	DEWAN CHAND AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16154	469212	ANITA PHALPHER	DEWAN CHAND AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16155	198566	AJAY DEWAN	DEWAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC047925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16156	198569	VIKAS DEWAN	DEWAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC047925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16157	198572	SACHIN DEWAN	DEWAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC047925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16158	1125397	ANKUR GUPTA	DEWAN G CASTS PVT LTD	U25207HR1978PTC009354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16159	494913	ARUN KUMAR	DEWAN G CASTS PVT LTD	U25207HR1978PTC009354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16160	495093	AMIT GUPTA	DEWAN G CASTS PVT LTD	U25207HR1978PTC009354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16161	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	DEWAN P.N. CHOPRA FINANCIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1993PTC055247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16162	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	DEWAN P.N. CHOPRA FINANCIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1993PTC055247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16163	2038292	RAKESH DEWAN	DEWAN PALACE (HOTELS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1988PTC030801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16164	2051718	LALIT DEWAN	DEWAN PALACE (HOTELS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1988PTC030801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16165	2053773	BIMLA DEWAN	DEWAN PALACE (HOTELS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1988PTC030801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16166	2208129	SANJEEV DEY	DEWAY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16167	2914501	BINITA DEY	DEWAY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16168	2177098	PRADEEP SHARMA	DEXL EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16169	2694488	NEELAM SHARMA	DEXL EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16170	108545	PAWAN THAPAR	DEXT PARENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1993PTC055978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16171	108665	MALTI THAPAR	DEXT PARENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1993PTC055978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16172	3099963	KAUSHIK GUPTA	DEXTERITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC203535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16173	3538722	PUSHKAR GUPTA	DEXTERITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC203535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16174	2272345	TARUN SINGH	DEXTEROUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16175	2272368	RAVI CHARBATHIA	DEXTEROUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16176	2772954	ARVIND JAISWAL	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16177	2773094	RANJAN KUMAR	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16178	2918075	CHHAYA JAISWAL	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16179	2921068	RAVI TRIPATHI	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16180	2772954	ARVIND JAISWAL	DEZIRE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16181	2773094	RANJAN KUMAR	DEZIRE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16182	2921068	RAVI TRIPATHI	DEZIRE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16183	5170803	RITIN TOMAR	DEZIRE TECHSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16184	5170815	REENA	DEZIRE TECHSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16185	3352895	NIZAR MUHAMED PALLACHIYIL	DEZWORLD BUILDING SYSTEMS ANDENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2011PTC042270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16186	3495584	SEEBANIZAR MOHAMED	DEZWORLD BUILDING SYSTEMS ANDENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2011PTC042270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16187	5271306	CHINKU	DF CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC237080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16188	5271308	PAWAN PANWAR	DF CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC237080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16189	5247178	ASHOK KUMAR	DFI REALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16190	6715158	BABITA PARMAR	DFI REALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16191	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	DFS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16192	2277344	AJAY ARORA	DFS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16193	2441931	MONIKA ARORA	DFS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16194	2694721	ANIL DUTT	DGC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16195	3583126	SAMPATI	DGC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16196	2783998	DICKSON GODWIN	DGG IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16197	5152156	GLADYS MAGUTO	DGG IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16198	3576925	GAURAV GUPTA	DGN MEDIDENT HEALTHCARE & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC043731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16199	3576988	DEEPAK GUPTA	DGN MEDIDENT HEALTHCARE & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC043731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16200	3577659	NAVIN FUTELA	DGN MEDIDENT HEALTHCARE & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC043731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16201	2570502	SURAJ SINGH	DGN SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC189667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16202	2570590	JITENDRA CHAUHAN	DGN SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC189667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16203	2783998	DICKSON GODWIN	DGS IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16204	2784022	VIHULI SUMI	DGS IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16205	2833232	SHIVIR SHARMA	DGS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16206	2833238	GAURAV SHARMA	DGS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16207	3421586	LILA NEWPANE	DGSLP POWER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2011PTC043644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16208	3594328	SANJAY NEOPANE	DGSLP POWER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2011PTC043644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16209	3294895	HARISH NEGI	DHA GO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16210	3294898	ASHINDER SINGH	DHA GO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16211	3294901	DHEERAJ KUMAR	DHA GO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16212	5163912	RAJESH	DHA GO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16213	680117	DAVINDER KUMAR	DHAIYA STEEL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16214	680148	JOGINDER SINGH	DHAIYA STEEL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16215	3271875	AMIT KUMAR	DHAKA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16216	3271878	GEETA DHAKA	DHAKA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16217	2962658	SHIKSHA DHAKA	DHAKA PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	U24230HR1989PTC030585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16218	3211982	HARI DHAKA	DHAKA PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	U24230HR1989PTC030585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16219	3217595	SHASHI KUMAR	DHAKA PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	U24230HR1989PTC030585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16220	1076957	NIRMALA DHAKA	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16221	1259116	VIRENDRA DHAKA	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16222	1579905	ARUN BANSAL	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16223	1580005	VIVEK KUMAR	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16224	893403	SUKHVINDER SINGH	DHALIWAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC007630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16225	893417	MONIKA DHALIWAL	DHALIWAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC007630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16226	893403	SUKHVINDER SINGH	DHALIWAL TRANSPORT PVT LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16227	893417	MONIKA DHALIWAL	DHALIWAL TRANSPORT PVT LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16228	2327224	RAJENDER DHALL	DHALL FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16229	2546688	ANISH DHALL	DHALL FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16230	2546733	ANUP DHALL	DHALL FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16231	1561659	SHAH NAWAZ RANA	DHAMPUR STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16232	2704739	MUHAMME D DANISH	DHAMPUR STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16233	3460115	RAMAN JEET	DHAN DHAANYA ATULYAHOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16234	3460276	JAGMOHAN SHARMA	DHAN DHAANYA ATULYAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16235	3615070	MANOJ RAM	DHAN KUBER NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16236	3615094	RAKESH SINGH	DHAN KUBER NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16237	2353000	DEENDAYAL YADAV	DHAN KUBER TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16238	2353025	RUBY YADAV	DHAN KUBER TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16239	3202437	RAM GIRDHAR	DHAN LAXMI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC210859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16240	3202448	RAHUL GIRDHAR	DHAN LAXMI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC210859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16241	3202455	ANKUR GIRDHAR	DHAN LAXMI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC210859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16242	6505627	SAKET KUMAR	DHAN NIVESH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2012PTC229818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16243	6505657	CHAITANYA CHITKAR	DHAN NIVESH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2012PTC229818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16244	3616980	VIRENDER JHA	DHAN YOJNA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC229737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16245	3617871	PREETI JHA	DHAN YOJNA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC229737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16246	5180766	PRIYADARSHI	DHAN YOJNA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC229737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16247	2206622	ASHISH TEWARI	DHANALAKSHMI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16248	2657773	CRAIG MICHAEL	DHANALAKSHMI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16249	2661068	JOSEPH GUTNICK	DHANALAKSHMI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16250	2596041	SANOJ SINGH	DHANANJAY SANOJ REMEDIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16251	2596098	DHANANJAY KUMAR	DHANANJAY SANOJ REMEDIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16252	174302	SURJEET DHAWAN	DHANBAD-DURGAPUR SUPER CONNECTIVITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16253	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	DHANBAD-DURGAPUR SUPER CONNECTIVITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16254	3532362	JAI BHAGWAN	DHANDA FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01220HR2012PTC044869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16255	6536872	MANOJ KHATKAR	DHANDA FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01220HR2012PTC044869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16256	3416076	MANOJ AWANA	DHANESWARI INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16257	3427955	VUJAY PAL	DHANESWARI INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16258	894771	RAKESH PURI	DHANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16259	1322099	NAROTTAM DASS	DHANI GARMENTS EXPORTS PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC135346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16260	2927722	MARIA GKOUROMETSIU	DHANI GARMENTS EXPORTS PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC135346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16261	2411781	HITESH CHUGH	DHANI INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16262	2689347	KANWAR CHUGH	DHANI INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16263	1663070	KANHIYA WADHWA	DHANISHTHA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC213786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16264	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	DHANISHTHA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC213786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16265	3546001	MAYANK KHANDELWAL	DHANISHTHA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC213786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16266	1188763	MANJEET DHANJAL	DHANJAL BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16267	1189700	PAWAN DHAWAN	DHANJAL BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16268	1136570	BIMLA GUPTA	DHANKESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC038254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16269	733988	BINODI GUPTA	DHANKESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC038254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16270	3610249	SOM VIR	DHANKHAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC045799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16271	5236984	KAMLESH	DHANKHAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC045799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16272	3584403	DEVI RANI	DHANLAKSHMI MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16273	3584607	SUNIL JANGRA	DHANLAKSHMI MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16274	1184628	MANJIT SINGH	DHANLAKSHMI PROJECTS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16275	1814153	SANJEEV ANAND	DHANLAKSHMI PROJECTS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16276	197963	KAMAL ANAND	DHANLAKSHMI PROJECTS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16277	6958238	SUMANTA BALA	DHANLAXMI INFRA & AGRO FARMING INDIALIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC228945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16278	6958241	SURESH BISOI	DHANLAXMI INFRA & AGRO FARMING INDIALIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC228945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16279	7056753	KRISHNA PATLE	DHANLAXMI INFRA & AGRO FARMING INDIALIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC228945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16280	3337163	SANJAY WALIA	DHANOLTY DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC218417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16281	5215045	ANITA MALIK	DHANOLTY DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC218417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16282	88725	SHIV SINGH	DHANOLTY DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U70100DL2011PLC218417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16283	1005156	SURESH AGGARWAL	DHANRAJ TEXTILES PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16284	1005252	RAJ AGGARWAL	DHANRAJ TEXTILES PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16285	1005289	DEEPAK AGARWAL	DHANRAJ TEXTILES PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16286	1928649	RAJU JAIN	DHANSUKH METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16287	1928694	RAHUL JAIN	DHANSUKH METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16288	2304263	THANGRAJ RAMAN	DHANUVISH STRUCTURAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16289	2318663	PERUMAL PRABHU	DHANUVISH STRUCTURAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16290	2852633	SENTHIL KUMAR	DHANUVISH STRUCTURAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16291	3033574	DHARMENDER DHILLON	DHANVANTARI SAFEGUARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL1997PTC090917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16292	5287136	SUNITA DEVI	DHANVANTARI SAFEGUARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL1997PTC090917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16293	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	DHANVRIDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16294	3061818	VIPUL JAIN	DHANVRIDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16295	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	DHANVRIDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16296	5124953	ASEEM KUMAR	DHANWANTARI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH CARE & RESEARCH CENTER PRIVAATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16297	5124955	ABHISHEK KUMAR	DHANWANTARI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH CARE & RESEARCH CENTER PRIVAATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16298	5124978	SUNEETI JHA	DHANWANTARI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH CARE & RESEARCH CENTER PRIVAATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16299	5124979	KRISHNA JHA	DHANWANTARI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH CARE & RESEARCH CENTER PRIVAATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16300	5128755	VIVEK KUMAR	DHANWANTARI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH CARE & RESEARCH CENTER PRIVAATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16301	5130018	VIKASH KUMAR	DHANWANTARI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH CARE & RESEARCH CENTER PRIVAATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16302	3323007	NEEL KAMAL	DHANWANTI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2010PTC211868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16303	3323009	SURESH SINGH	DHANWANTI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2010PTC211868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16304	2886232	VEENA SHUKLA	DHANWANTI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16305	2886247	GURUDEO SHUKLA	DHANWANTI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16306	1464453	PRADEEP BHARDWAJ	DHANYA FISHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2008PTC174781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16307	2064750	AJAY MUDGAL	DHANYA FISHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2008PTC174781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16308	3566420	VEER BHAN	DHANYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16309	3640446	OJES DHARMAN	DHANYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16310	1154545	YOGESH YADAV	DHARA DHAAM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16311	2132072	SUNITA YADAV	DHARA DHAAM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16312	1154545	YOGESH YADAV	DHARA DHAM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16313	2132072	SUNITA YADAV	DHARA DHAM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16314	2798793	DHARM SINGH	DHARAMPAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC111083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16315	3070444	RAN SINGH	DHARAMPAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC111083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16316	3552520	SEEMA	DHARATAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC043346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16317	3552610	PRASUN	DHARATAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC043346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16318	1053000	MADAN SINGH	DHARINI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16319	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	DHARINI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16320	326940	SURESH BANSAL	DHARIWAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1993PTC053463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16321	45328	AJAY SINGAL	DHARIWAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1993PTC053463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16322	2903318	SARABJEET KOCHAR	DHARMA AGRIFOODS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC198805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16323	2903343	CHETAN RISHI	DHARMA AGRIFOODS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC198805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16324	1770452	RINCHEN WANGCHUK	DHARMAKARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16325	1770473	TSERING DOLKAR	DHARMAKARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16326	1905097	TRINADHA BONGU	DHARMENDER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16327	239222	GIDJALA SATYANARAYANA	DHARMENDER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16328	3629886	BACHCHU SINGH	DHARMIK JEEVAN ADHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16329	5145127	LEKHARAJ	DHARMIK JEEVAN ADHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16330	1282208	RAJ KUMAR	DHARMYUG PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC161336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16331	1282238	KRISHNA JHA	DHARMYUG PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC161336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16332	1337097	AVNINDRA THAKUR	DHARMYUG PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC161336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16333	324325	YUKTI VARSHNEYA	DHAROHAR INFO TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16334	324362	NAVEEN VARSHNEYA	DHAROHAR INFO TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16335	119016	BADRI ANTHWAL	DHARTI WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16336	281012	SUNAINA ANTHWAL	DHARTI WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16337	573751	VIKRAM RAJAVAT	DHARTI WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16338	2771063	RAJBIR SINGH	DHATARWAL POULTRIES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01210HR2010PTC041404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16339	2772260	NARINDER BHARAT	DHATARWAL POULTRIES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01210HR2010PTC041404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16340	20615	SHALOO GARG	DHATAV TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC153336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16341	7203816	ANAND MISHRA	DHATAV TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC153336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16342	3627878	OM PARKASH	DHAWAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC227665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16343	3628092	ANIL KUMAR	DHAWAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC227665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16344	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	DHAWAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16345	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	DHAWAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16346	2020664	VINITA GUPTA	DHAWAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16347	2020700	NIRBHAY GUPTA	DHAWAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16348	2473323	MANISHA PANCHAL	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16349	2473338	BIPIN KUMAR	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16350	2473350	PARESH KUMAR	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16351	2473369	ILABEN BRIJ	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16352	3293152	BRIJESH KUMAR	DHEERAJ ANAND TRADING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC211188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16353	3303510	SANJEEV VERMA	DHEERAJ ANAND TRADING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC211188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16354	5257598	SONIA	DHEERAJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410HR2012PTC045831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16355	5257608	DHEERAJ	DHEERAJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410HR2012PTC045831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16356	1411629	RAKESH DHIMAN	DHIMAN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC063918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16357	1305221	NAVEEN BANSAL	DHINGRA GLOBAL CREDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67130DL1996PTC081387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16358	1456448	LALIT JHA	DHINGRA GLOBAL CREDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67130DL1996PTC081387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16359	3618239	NIRMALA DHINGRA	DHINGRA MULTI MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16360	3618271	SHIPRA DHINGRA	DHINGRA MULTI MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16361	3042122	VINOD KUMAR	DHIRYAN FACILITY SERVICES & CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16362	3046435	MANOJ DHIRYAN	DHIRYAN FACILITY SERVICES & CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16363	1954025	DHARMEND AR SINGH	DHL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC173951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16364	2006803	VIKASH RANGI	DHL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC173951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16365	5211837	CHANDAN SHARMA	DHOLDHAMAKA.COM RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16366	5211838	SANJAY GOUR	DHOLDHAMAKA.COM RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16367	5304318	OM DHOLIYA	DHOLIYA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16368	5304373	GAUTAM DHOLIYA	DHOLIYA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16369	5133326	NIVEDITA SINGH	DHOLO ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16370	5133329	VIPUL SINGH	DHOLO ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16371	1737305	KAPIL JAIN	DHP POLYMERS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2011PTC229191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16372	3639985	PAWAN JAIN	DHP POLYMERS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2011PTC229191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16373	6988230	ANUP SHARMA	DHRITI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16374	1907829	SUKANTA DEBNATH	DHRON MECH ENGG PRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC171946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16375	1907986	MUKESH KUMAR	DHRON MECH ENGG PRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC171946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16376	1769074	SANDEEP BHATI	DHRUV BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15411DL2006PTC149851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16377	1769398	ANITA BHATI	DHRUV BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15411DL2006PTC149851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16378	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	DHRUV CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16379	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	DHRUV CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16380	1866055	PRACHEESH BHATNAGAR	DHRUV ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120HR2008PTC037587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16381	1957375	CHEITNA BHATNAGAR	DHRUV ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120HR2008PTC037587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16382	2078217	OM SHARMA	DHRUV MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC180148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16383	2078331	PAWAN SHARMA	DHRUV MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC180148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16384	2209502	MANOJ SHARMA	DHRUV MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC180148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16385	128845	DHRUV VARMA	DHRUV PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16386	128893	RATTAN VARMA	DHRUV PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16387	129092	ARUNA VARMA	DHRUV PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16388	3136778	SEEMA THAKUR	DHRUV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16389	3136779	DINESH THAKUR	DHRUV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16390	68567	SANJAY GOYAL	DHRUV RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC138648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16391	85067	REKHA GOYAL	DHRUV RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC138648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16392	2994192	SANDEEP SINGH	DHRUV SECURE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2010PTC040729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16393	2994227	PRADEEP SINGH	DHRUV SECURE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2010PTC040729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16394	2070063	ANIS ABUAL	DHRUVSTAR CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16395	2070087	JAY VASHISHT	DHRUVSTAR CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16396	2108428	SANJAY KUMAR	DHRUVSTAR CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16397	2696643	AJIT GAUTAM	DHUNG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16398	3582280	SWETA VERMA	DHUNG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16399	3582283	CHANDRIKA TRIVEDI	DHUNG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16400	2906991	HIMANSHU KUKREJA	DHUNNA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16401	665497	LATIKA KUKREJA	DHUNNA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16402	241470	POONAM CHAWLA	DHWANI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2003PTC119043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16403	64859	SUKHCHAIN CHAWLA	DHWANI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2003PTC119043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16404	1562958	SRIPARNA PAL	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16405	3277887	RONY ZACHARIAH	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16406	397472	SAVIO ANTONIO FERNANDES	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16407	721045	PRANAB PAL	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16408	1673237	MANJEET PANDEY	DIADEM INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16409	1673251	VINEET KUMAR	DIADEM INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16410	5333917	SHAILZA SAHNI	DIAL A HOME CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC239880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16411	6406017	YOGENDER VATS	DIAL A HOME CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC239880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16412	2041552	SYED RAHMAN	DIAL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16413	2057776	HUSNA ANJUM	DIAL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16414	212520	TALAT AHMED	DIAL O FLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16415	3594716	HARNISH SINGH	DIAL O FLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16416	3630765	AMIT RUSTAGI	DIAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC229072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16417	5174378	SANJEEV RANA	DIAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC229072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16418	5124885	DEEPAK SAINI	DIAL2FIX TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16419	5124891	PRANAV MISHRA	DIAL2FIX TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16420	5124898	SANTOSH KUMAR	DIAL2FIX TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16421	5124902	SUNIL PANDEY	DIAL2FIX TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16422	7589611	KUMAR SAURAV	DIALOG MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16423	7589774	ASHISH BHANDARI	DIALOG MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16424	2947596	SYED RIZWAN	DIAMOND ACRE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16425	3017090	IBRAHIM KANAMIA	DIAMOND ACRE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16426	3391290	NAVED SHAIKH	DIAMOND ACRE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16427	5316405	MAISUDDIN KHAN	DIAMOND ACRE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16428	5316419	RAISUDDIN	DIAMOND ACRE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16429	160977	ATUL GOYAL	DIAMOND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16430	2664947	SHRADHA GOYAL	DIAMOND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16431	2572073	RAJ KATARIA	DIAMOND DREAM LIFE CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16432	2993510	RAM KUMAR	DIAMOND DREAM LIFE CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16433	2169179	SURINDER SINGH	DIAMOND DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC178967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16434	2169376	RAVINDER KAUR	DIAMOND DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC178967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16435	1021097	DOLLY NAITHANI	DIAMOND EARTH SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2010PTC207816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16436	2200916	NAMRATA NAITHANI	DIAMOND EARTH SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2010PTC207816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16437	2540270	VAIBHAV SHARMA	DIAMOND EVENT AND EXHIBITION MANagementsSERVICES PRIVATE LIMIITED	U93000DL2009PTC190223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16438	2540312	GAGAN KUMAR	DIAMOND EVENT AND EXHIBITION MANagementsSERVICES PRIVATE LIMIITED	U93000DL2009PTC190223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16439	2540793	KUNAL MONGIA	DIAMOND EVENT AND EXHIBITION MANagementsSERVICES PRIVATE LIMIITED	U93000DL2009PTC190223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16440	2595881	SUNIL NAGPAL	DIAMOND FREIGHT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC078398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16441	3249749	CHARU NAGPAL	DIAMOND FREIGHT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC078398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16442	3249786	SHEEL NAGPAL	DIAMOND FREIGHT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC078398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16443	2577963	ASHOK VERMA	DIAMOND HUT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2002PTC116189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16444	677744	SURESH VERMA	DIAMOND HUT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2002PTC116189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16445	2497470	RAJESH KHARB	DIAMOND MARKETLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600HR2009PTC038807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16446	2508304	RAJBIR MOR	DIAMOND MARKETLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600HR2009PTC038807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16447	2526438	SURESH HAWA SINGH	DIAMOND MARKETLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600HR2009PTC038807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16448	2229748	YASH PAL	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16449	2688962	SATEESH KUMAR	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16450	2718926	DAYA RAM	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16451	2718930	DEVI LAL	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16452	2871657	RAJESH KUMAR	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16453	2878090	ASHA RANI	DIAMOND PATCHES LIMITED	U25199HR2010PLC039996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16454	2878100	BABITA SINGLA	DIAMOND PATCHES LIMITED	U25199HR2010PLC039996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16455	2878104	BHIM SAIN	DIAMOND PATCHES LIMITED	U25199HR2010PLC039996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16456	290138	SHASHI SINGAL	DIAMOND PATCHES LIMITED	U25199HR2010PLC039996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16457	290202	BHARAT SINGAL	DIAMOND PATCHES LIMITED	U25199HR2010PLC039996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16458	1415486	RAJEEV MOHAN	DIAMOND PISTONS ANDRINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16459	1874517	SUBHASH SACHDEVA	DIAMOND PISTONS ANDRINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16460	1874523	ARUN SACHDEVA	DIAMOND PISTONS ANDRINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16461	885335	ADITYA SACHDEVA	DIAMOND PISTONS ANDRINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16462	2421241	SUMIT GAUTAM	DIAMOND PLASTER LIMITED	U24100DL2011PLC212926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16463	3188928	PREETI GAUTAM	DIAMOND PLASTER LIMITED	U24100DL2011PLC212926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16464	6774102	VEENA SHARMA	DIAMOND PLASTER LIMITED	U24100DL2011PLC212926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16465	2593118	MOHD NAZIM	DIAMOND POLYCOAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC191971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16466	2593353	MOHD ASIF	DIAMOND POLYCOAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC191971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16467	1360076	ABHAY MISHRA	DIAMOND PROP MART PVT LTD	U70101DL2005PTC143336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16468	7519197	RAM AGGARWAL	DIAMOND PROP MART PVT LTD	U70101DL2005PTC143336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16469	7519204	ROHAN SHARMA	DIAMOND PROP MART PVT LTD	U70101DL2005PTC143336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16470	2768987	KAILASH GUPTA	DIAMOND SALT LIMITED	U14220DL1995PLC070956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16471	2769139	RISHI GOYAL	DIAMOND SALT LIMITED	U14220DL1995PLC070956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16472	754454	RAM GOYAL	DIAMOND SALT LIMITED	U14220DL1995PLC070956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16473	230429	VIKRAM SINGH	DIAMOND TOURS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63044DL2004PTC128982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16474	230562	SRI KRISHAN	DIAMOND TOURS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63044DL2004PTC128982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16475	362852	JOGINDER KHURANA	DIANA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16476	386053	MRIDULA KHURANA	DIANA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16477	7162272	YOGESH NAGAR	DIANE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16478	7166207	SHYAMVEER SINGH	DIANE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16479	7591876	RAKA NAGAR	DIANE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16480	2517319	ABRAXAS HILLESBREN D	DIAXON AEROTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16481	2786245	ANIL JOSHI	DIAXON AEROTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16482	5168183	SARTHAK BANSAL	DI-BANS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC230816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16483	5177708	URVASHI DHIMAN	DI-BANS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC230816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16484	3315840	TAPESH KAUL	DIBS FORENSICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16485	3396999	BHASABI KAUL	DIBS FORENSICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16486	3411088	BHUMIKA KAUL	DIBS FORENSICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16487	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	DIBYAJYOTI TRADE & COMMERCE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PLC257557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16488	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	DIBYAJYOTI TRADE & COMMERCE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PLC257557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16489	2083066	AMIT MADAN	DICE FURNITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2001PTC111700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16490	918072	SONIA MADAAAN	DICE FURNITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2001PTC111700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16491	3602056	RAJ GOYAL	DICSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211HR2011PTC043816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16492	3602059	MONIKA GOYAL	DICSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211HR2011PTC043816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16493	2364716	DEVENDER KAUSHIK	DICTO JEWELERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2011PTC214122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16494	3420326	SONIA KAUSHIK	DICTO JEWELERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2011PTC214122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16495	1419706	RITESH VERMA	DICTUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16496	1419719	ARTI VERMA	DICTUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16497	2191918	GAURAV GUPTA	DICTUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16498	2191936	DINKAR MUKUL	DICTUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16499	3623002	GANESH CHAURASIA	DIEGO PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16500	3623006	MANOJ SHUKLA	DIEGO PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16501	5268363	ASHISH SHUKLA	DIEGO PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16502	3261846	SHWETA KUMARI	DIENO MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC211995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16503	3261854	NAVEEN JAIN	DIENO MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC211995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16504	3262921	ARUN KUMAR	DIENO MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC211995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16505	1157820	RATAN PRASAD	DIESIS MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC153247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16506	1836587	SONICA ARORA	DIESIS MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC153247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16507	2972696	DINESH UTKAL	DIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2010PTC200813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16508	3556172	SUNIL YADAV	DIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2010PTC200813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16509	1071169	SANJAY JAIN	DIGAMBER PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1996PTC076245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16510	1071298	CHITRA JAIN	DIGAMBER PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1996PTC076245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16511	5128378	ANIRBAN GOON	DIGI DIRECT RETAILSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC044902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16512	5128571	BHASKAR BARTHAKUR	DIGI DIRECT RETAILSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC044902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16513	3328387	MUSKAN GOYAL	DIGI FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16514	3328482	KAPIL GOYAL	DIGI FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16515	3016967	NAVEEN MUDGEL	DIGICUT EDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16516	330250	SUKHBIR SEKHON	DIGICUT EDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16517	3615914	ANAND SHIRUR	DIGI-ED BETA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC238957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16518	5272276	SRINIVAS SHIRUR	DIGI-ED BETA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC238957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16519	313922	RAMACHAN DRAN MURALI	DIGIMAGE AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC083573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16520	314186	DINESH BANGIA	DIGIMAGE AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC083573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16521	589350	MEGHNA ARYA	DIGIMARC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16522	589416	UDAYAN ARYA	DIGIMARC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16523	568142	PANWAR ASHA	DIGINET COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16524	568158	VIPIN PANWAR	DIGINET COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16525	1438151	SURAJ MOHINI	DIGISEC TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC145210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16526	160104	SUCHIT KIRAN	DIGISEC TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC145210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16527	2612698	RIDHIMA SURYA KIRAN	DIGISEC TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC145210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16528	2720488	SAURABH GOSAIN	DIGIT TELE VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC223534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16529	3509929	ANOOP JOSEPH	DIGIT TELE VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC223534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16530	3600467	PULKIT GUPTA	DIGITAL BROADCAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32308DL1998PTC097048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16531	682301	PANKAJ GUPTA	DIGITAL BROADCAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32308DL1998PTC097048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16532	2376639	AMAR DAS	DIGITAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16533	3422794	AJAY UPADHAYAY	DIGITAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16534	6773655	YOGESH KUMAR	DIGITAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16535	931128	HEM SHARMA	DIGITAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16536	5230914	ANITA HARIHARAN	DIGITAL MEDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16537	5241673	AJIT NAUTIYAL	DIGITAL MEDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16538	2718670	PUSHP MANN	DIGITAL NEWSROOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64202DL2002PTC114858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16539	323276	JASWINDER KAUR	DIGITAL NEWSROOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64202DL2002PTC114858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16540	1201319	SUNNY GUPTA	DIGITAL PROPERTIES AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16541	246271	MADHU CHOUDHARY	DIGITAL PROPERTIES AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16542	2727607	ANIL GOYAL	DIGITAL ROOTS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16543	2792957	SATYA NARAYAN	DIGITAL ROOTS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16544	1973509	AVINASH SOOD	DIGITAL TERRA NOVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16545	2748718	SALONI SOOD	DIGITAL TERRA NOVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16546	1969952	SUNIL VERMA	DIGITATE INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16547	2143828	ANANTHA KUMAR	DIGITATE INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16548	3229739	ASHOK KUMAR	DIGITECH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16549	3229744	URMILA GULSHAN	DIGITECH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16550	5179495	SUSHIL KUMAR	DIGIZONE PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC231949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16551	5179511	MAHESH CHAND	DIGIZONE PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC231949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16552	5179660	VIVEK SHARMA	DIGIZONE PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC231949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16553	173166	NAND SHARMA	DIGNITY FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16554	1399970	SUSHIL KUMAR	DIGNITY FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16555	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	DIGNITY FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16556	2945594	AJIT DAHIYA	DIKSHA AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2010PTC200109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16557	2945703	HARSH GARG	DIKSHA AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2010PTC200109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16558	1676056	THOPPA DURAISWAMY KRISHNASWAMI SWAMINATHAN	DIL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16559	2209089	JAYABALAN MURALIMANOHAR	DIL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16560	1709878	RAM DILAWRI	DILAWRI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC136114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16561	1709913	SWARNA DILAWRI	DILAWRI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC136114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16562	1411315	KANWAR DILER SANDHU	DILER SINGH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16563	1749450	KANWARJEE TSINGH SANDHU	DILER SINGH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16564	341383	KANWARD RASINGH SANDHU	DILER SINGH ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16565	978958	KANWAR SHER SANDHU	DILER SINGH ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1993PTC052694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16566	5293133	ABHAY SINGH	DILETTANTE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC239599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16567	5293142	PRIYARAJ PANDEY	DILETTANTE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC239599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16568	3111407	HANISH SARPAL	DILIGENCE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16569	3111423	KULDIP SINGH	DILIGENCE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16570	652995	HEM PODDAR	DILIGENT SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16571	653001	GITA KUMARI	DILIGENT SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16572	1918794	RAMESHWAR GUPTA	DILIGENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16573	2991726	GYAN PRAKASH	DILIGENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16574	6407178	PANKAJ GUPTA	DILIGENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16575	1848820	DHINENDER LOHMOR	DILIGENTIA SYNDICATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16576	3614398	ADITYA KASHYAP	DILIGENTIA SYNDICATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16577	2612652	ANITA MEHRA	DILISHAW AGROTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2009PLC192058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16578	2691731	ANU SHARMA	DILISHAW AGROTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2009PLC192058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16579	709428	RAKESH KUMAR	DILISHAW AGROTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2009PLC192058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16580	2660046	PAUL ZUBER	DILITHIUM SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16581	2802715	TIMOTHY CARROLL	DILITHIUM SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16582	5219233	ROHIT NASA	DILLI SUNRISE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC233142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16583	5219246	SANDEEP KAPOOR	DILLI SUNRISE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC233142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16584	1239852	SHARON HENDERSON	DILLON CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16585	1239853	STEVEN HENDERSON	DILLON CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16586	2212335	SABIHUDDIN ZAFAR	DILSAYA FUEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16587	2808539	ONKAR NATH SINGH	DILSAYA FUEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16588	2760133	DILMOHAN SINGH	DILTEX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16589	2760182	KINOO SINGH	DILTEX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16590	632605	NEERAJ BHUTTAN	DIME CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC144482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16591	637508	NEETU BHUTTAN	DIME CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC144482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16592	7165375	RAJVEER TAYAGI	DIMENSION PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16593	7174544	DHRUV KUMAR	DIMENSION PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16594	1389503	NARENDRA SINGH	DIMENSIONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16595	1389606	VED TANDON	DIMENSIONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16596	3472520	ANIL GOYAL	DIMENSIONS LEARNINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80220DL2011PTC216618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16597	3497284	SHAVETA RANI	DIMENSIONS LEARNINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80220DL2011PTC216618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16598	2376921	NITIN NAYAR	DIMENSIONS REALTY AND INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U70101HR2010PTC041448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16599	3008123	GAURAV WADHERA	DIMENSIONS REALTY AND INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U70101HR2010PTC041448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16600	3245392	RIMPLE WADHERA	DIMENSIONS REALTY AND INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U70101HR2010PTC041448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16601	3245419	PAYAL NAYAR	DIMENSIONS REALTY AND INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U70101HR2010PTC041448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16602	1769573	SANGEETA JULKA	DIMENSIONS TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16603	1811621	JAYANT JULKA	DIMENSIONS TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16604	962576	YOGESH GUPTA	DIMPY PUMPS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC039258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16605	962608	GAURAV GUPTA	DIMPY PUMPS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC039258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16606	3144608	VEENA JAIN	DINA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1950PTC001808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16607	3145112	BHUPINDER JAIN	DINA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1950PTC001808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16608	5244319	DINESH VERMA	DINESH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16609	5244321	HARISH VERMA	DINESH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16610	5244322	KANTI VERMA	DINESH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16611	2556659	NARENDER SINGHAL	DINESH POLYTUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194HR2009PTC039191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16612	2556669	DINESH SINGHAL	DINESH POLYTUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194HR2009PTC039191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16613	2556659	NARENDER SINGHAL	DINESH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16614	2556669	DINESH SINGHAL	DINESH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16615	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	DINGLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16616	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	DINGLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16617	5240583	KULDEEP	DINKAR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC235325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16618	5247382	SADHANA	DINKAR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC235325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16619	3472218	MOHD SAZID	DIOS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC238507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16620	5308593	JITENDER KUMAR	DIOS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC238507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16621	3418432	AMAR KUMAR	DIOS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16622	3418471	SHAKIL AHMED	DIOS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16623	3472218	MOHD SAZID	DIOS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16624	3530501	MANU GEMINI	DIOS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16625	3637851	SARYU SHRIVASTAV A	DIOX SOFTWARES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16626	3637867	SANJEEV KUMAR	DIOX SOFTWARES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16627	3336155	PARVEEN DHERMBIR	DIP SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16628	6716727	VAIBHAV GUPTA	DIP SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16629	6716733	BABITA	DIP SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16630	7532020	ANKUR MEHTA	DIP SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16631	1120480	SATISH KUMAR	DIPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16632	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	DIPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16633	1643519	SANT RAM	DIPALYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16634	1788583	RATANWATI BUDDHANRAM	DIPALYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16635	3260481	GAGAN VERMA	DIPSI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC041673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16636	3260483	SUSHMA VERMA	DIPSI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC041673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16637	882984	MAMTA JAIN	DIPTI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16638	883002	RAKESH JAIN	DIPTI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16639	1380076	RENU GUPTA	DIPTY DRUMS PRIVATELIMITED	U20239DL1998PTC095910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16640	54234	CHANDER GUPTA	DIPTY DRUMS PRIVATELIMITED	U20239DL1998PTC095910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16641	6360655	UDIT SINGLA	DIPTY DRUMS PRIVATELIMITED	U20239DL1998PTC095910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16642	197579	GOPAL GUPTA	DIRECT COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1996PTC083194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16643	524924	SHANKER LAL	DIRECT COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1996PTC083194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16644	2871772	RAJESH ANTIL	DIRECT DISCOUNT PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16645	2878140	URMILA PARASHR	DIRECT DISCOUNT PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16646	2051568	VISHAL JAI BHAGWAN	DIRECT IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16647	2055567	NIRANJAN KUMAR	DIRECT IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16648	3621243	KUBER SHARMA	DIRECT IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16649	2361649	MITHLESH KUMAR	DIRECT SECURITY ANDETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16650	3151823	SONU KUMAR	DIRECT SECURITY ANDETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16651	3152634	ASHISH KUMAR	DIRECT SECURITY ANDETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16652	197493	SANJAY BAKSHI	DIREXXIONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16653	197515	BIPIN AHUJA	DIREXXIONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16654	405276	ZAHOOR KARNAI	DISCENT TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16655	405379	DHIRENDRA VERMA	DISCENT TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16656	405426	RAJESH KUMAR	DISCENT TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16657	3635258	FAKHRUDDIN	DISCOUNT SERVICE CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16658	3635274	ZAKIR HUSAIN	DISCOUNT SERVICE CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16659	1915924	RAHUL BARKATAKY	DISCOVER EXPEDITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16660	2959883	SAURABH KAPUR	DISCOVER EXPEDITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16661	3612951	SANDEEP	DISCOVER FUTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16662	3612952	ASHOKA BOKEN	DISCOVER FUTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16663	2715954	RAJESH RAJAK	DISCOVER NORTH EASTHOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16664	2715960	SUBHABRATA BASU	DISCOVER NORTH EASTHOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16665	2718898	AJAY SETIA	DISCOVERY BEARINGS & ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2009PTC193272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16666	2721539	ANIL ARORA	DISCOVERY BEARINGS & ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2009PTC193272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16667	3458325	UMA SHANKAR	DISCOVERY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16668	6689405	JAGDISH KUMAR	DISCOVERY FEEDS & POULTRY (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2011PTC043471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16669	6689435	KRISHAN KUMAR	DISCOVERY FEEDS & POULTRY (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2011PTC043471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16670	2144039	HARIS SIDDIQUI	DISHA AIR TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16671	2144058	FARAZ SIDDIQUI	DISHA AIR TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16672	1332054	SAVERA GUPTA	DISHA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16673	1907387	PRAVEEN GUPTA	DISHA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16674	2662606	SARVESH KUMAR	DISHA CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC118915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16675	2662618	PUSPENDRA KUMAR	DISHA CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC118915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16676	3158384	SANJEEV JAIN	DISHA DESIGNTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16677	3158462	SONIA AGGARWAL	DISHA DESIGNTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16678	1259135	SIDDHARTH GUPTA	DISHA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC196784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16679	2661396	AJAY SHARMA	DISHA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC196784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16680	499705	SUNIL GUPTA	DISHA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC196784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16681	1063383	BHARAT JINDAL	DISHA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC123884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16682	646108	RAVI AGGARWAL	DISHA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC123884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16683	646149	KAVITA JINDAL	DISHA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC123884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16684	1074520	LAXMI MISHRA	DISHA IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16685	1074666	SHAKUNTLA MISHRA	DISHA IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16686	5261395	DIPTI SAMAIYA	DISHA MENTORS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2006PTC153215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16687	5261396	AKHILESH SAMAIYA	DISHA MENTORS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2006PTC153215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16688	6525154	VIKRAM SHETTY	DISHA MENTORS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2006PTC153215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16689	6525160	ANUP TAKALKAR	DISHA MENTORS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2006PTC153215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16690	1582303	SURENDER RAWAT	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16691	1582349	RAVINDER KUMAR	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16692	1660731	VINOD KUMAR	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16693	1763544	MANOHARI MEENA	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16694	1763587	RAM WATI	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16695	1797515	RANBIR DARGAN	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16696	2692211	POONAM SOROUT	DISHA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC039307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16697	2692253	SHASHI SHARMA	DISHA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC039307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16698	1006337	MANIK KUMAR	DISHA VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16699	2658018	SONIA KUMAR	DISHA VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16700	5353528	BABLI	DISHAA PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC241125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16701	6489045	DEEPAK KUMAR	DISHAA PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC241125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16702	1156103	MADHU MITRA	DISHAYAN CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1988PTC030372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16703	1260351	BISHWAJIT MITRA	DISHAYAN CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1988PTC030372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16704	1156103	MADHU MITRA	DISHAYEN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16705	1260351	BISHWAJIT MITRA	DISHAYEN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16706	1156103	MADHU MITRA	DISHAYEN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16707	1260351	BISHWAJIT MITRA	DISHAYEN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16708	3580108	PRAYAG VASHISHT	DISHFAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28900DL2011PTC225905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16709	3636068	JAVED KHAN	DISHFAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28900DL2011PTC225905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16710	1887685	SANJEEV ACHARYA	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16711	2734861	MURALI KRISHNA PUNAGANTI VENKATA	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16712	2734906	RAJIVE ACHARYA	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16713	2786458	RAJAN NARR	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16714	1136032	GAURAV JAIN	DISPATCH RIDER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2012PTC237623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16715	2593328	ROHIT SHARMA	DISPATCH RIDER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2012PTC237623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16716	2593384	VIKAS SAHNI	DISPATCH RIDER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2012PTC237623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16717	3199682	GAURAV JAIN	DISPATCH RIDER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2012PTC237623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16718	5246970	DIWAS GILL	DISQ DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC235984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16719	5249441	KAMALJIT GILL	DISQ DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC235984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16720	5237227	MUSHTAQ KHAN	DISTANCE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2012PTC233779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16721	5237234	MOHD SUBHAN	DISTANCE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2012PTC233779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16722	1790272	SEEMA DHEER	DISTINCT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16723	810097	ARVIND DHEER	DISTINCT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16724	3025881	MADAN TIWARI	DISTINCTIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16725	3025890	SWATI BHARDWAJ	DISTINCTIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16726	3025899	NAWAL YADAV	DISTINCTIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16727	3028135	POOJA SRIWASTAWA	DISTINCTIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16728	3643857	QUYYAUM QURESHI	DIVA DI LUSO INTERNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16729	3643862	ZEENAT KURESHI	DIVA DI LUSO INTERNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16730	2143284	RAFI KHAN	DIVA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16731	2513344	SMITA ARORA	DIVA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16732	2765752	AMAN DEWAN	DIVA NINE ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16733	2765754	VANDANA DEWAN	DIVA NINE ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16734	3257393	VARUN GARG	DIVAKAR INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16735	3257417	RAVI VERMA	DIVAKAR INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16736	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16737	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16738	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U15490DL2007PLC162255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16739	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U15490DL2007PLC162255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16740	1890601	SUNIL SHARMA	DIVAS CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U15490DL2007PLC162255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16741	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC171785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16742	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC171785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16743	1890601	SUNIL SHARMA	DIVAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC171785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16744	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16745	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16746	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16747	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16748	1890601	SUNIL SHARMA	DIVAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16749	1028518	SUNANDA	DIVAYARTH LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16750	42518	SIDDHARTH KUMAR	DIVAYARTH LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16751	5231916	KAMAL SINGHAL	DIVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52341DL2012PTC239124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16752	5231919	RAMPRAKASH	DIVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52341DL2012PTC239124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16753	3118534	SONIK UPPAL	DIVEK ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2005PTC136988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16754	3118547	MONIK UPPAL	DIVEK ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2005PTC136988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16755	2800962	OM TANWAR	DIVERSE CONSTRUCTIONS AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16756	2826473	JITENDER SAGAR	DIVERSE CONSTRUCTIONS AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16757	2441704	VINOD CHADHA	DIVIA OM CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2009PTC186642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16758	2441706	NITIN CHADHA	DIVIA OM CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2009PTC186642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16759	2424420	GIRISH CHOPRA	DIVIJ INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2009PTC192167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16760	2461216	KRISHNA CHOPRA	DIVIJ INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2009PTC192167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16761	514290	ASHIMA CHOPRA	DIVIJ INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2009PTC192167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16762	1704578	RAJNEESH GUPTA	DIVIJA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL1998PTC095803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16763	923723	SUNITA GUPTA	DIVIJA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL1998PTC095803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16764	3471801	VARUN JAIN	DIVINE ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC218610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16765	3471829	ANKITA JAIN	DIVINE ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC218610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16766	3473198	ANIL JAIN	DIVINE ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC218610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16767	273865	RAJAN MEHRA	DIVINE AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2011PTC213341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16768	5138119	SUDARSHAN GUPTA	DIVINE AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2011PTC213341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16769	1173961	LOKESH KUMAR	DIVINE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16770	7298320	ROOPESH KUMAR	DIVINE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16771	3392624	GAURAV JAIN	DIVINE CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16772	3392653	ANMOL SHARMA	DIVINE CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16773	3392673	HEMANT UPADHYAY	DIVINE CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16774	1913257	DALER MEHNDI	DIVINE DROPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2012PTC237340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16775	5283648	MILTON MUKHERJEE	DIVINE DROPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2012PTC237340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16776	3067413	SAMEER GUPTA	DIVINE EXPOTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2010PTC205093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16777	3067414	SHIPRA GUPTA	DIVINE EXPOTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2010PTC205093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16778	3082281	ROHTASH GUPTA	DIVINE HOUSE DECOREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC203618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16779	3440466	SUNIL MONGA	DIVINE HOUSE DECOREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC203618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16780	5231362	DEVENDRA	DIVINE LIFE TELE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC234995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16781	5231367	HITESH TYAGI	DIVINE LIFE TELE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC234995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16782	5182223	MEDHA NANDA	DIVINE LOTUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104HR2012PTC045331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16783	5196521	KAMAL DIXIT	DIVINE LOTUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104HR2012PTC045331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16784	5206893	VARUNA KAPUR	DIVINE LOTUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104HR2012PTC045331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16785	2927976	JILE SINGH	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16786	2942965	VIJAY GARG	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16787	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTA V	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16788	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16789	3408859	DURGA MOHANTY	DIVINE NATURAL AGROPRODUCTS LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC222314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16790	3408865	SUPRIYA PATTANAYAK	DIVINE NATURAL AGROPRODUCTS LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC222314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16791	6647032	CHITTARANJAN SAHOO	DIVINE NATURAL AGROPRODUCTS LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC222314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16792	2534851	PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA	DIVINE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16793	2553897	PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA	DIVINE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16794	2038105	RAJ KUMAR	DIVINE PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC228277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16795	5131651	ANIL MAVI	DIVINE PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC228277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16796	3147896	DHIRAJ SINGH	DIVINE SKY SHOPPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC041022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16797	3148390	DESH RAJ	DIVINE SKY SHOPPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC041022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16798	2150353	VIPIAN MARWAH	DIVINITY EDUCARE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC240848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16799	5283694	KISHORE MARWAHA	DIVINITY EDUCARE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC240848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16800	1620016	YATINDER MITTAL	DIVON GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16801	1620033	NEELAM MITTAL	DIVON GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16802	2702372	LEKHRAJ SHARMA	DIVY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16803	3155055	RAJESH KUMAR	DIVY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16804	2702372	LEKHRAJ SHARMA	DIVY CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16805	3099249	SONU KUWAR	DIVY CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16806	1254522	POOJA AGARWAL	DIVY POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC160402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16807	1254694	UMESH AGARWAL	DIVY POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC160402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16808	3470434	JITENDER KUMAR	DIVYA CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16809	3470474	ANIL KUMAR	DIVYA CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16810	3057927	VINOD JAIN	DIVYA DESIGN FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16811	3057935	DIVYA JAIN	DIVYA DESIGN FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16812	2567774	SHYAM BANSAL	DIVYA DRISTI PROPERTY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2001PTC109898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16813	378917	BRIJENDRA SAH	DIVYA DRISTI PROPERTY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2001PTC109898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16814	378923	MOHINI SAH	DIVYA DRISTI PROPERTY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2001PTC109898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16815	1979192	JITENDRA MOHAN	DIVYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC175412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16816	1979200	DIVYA MOHAN	DIVYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC175412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16817	753815	SURESH GAUTAM	DIVYA HANDICRAFT & EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2006PTC156136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16818	819287	ALOK GAUTAM	DIVYA HANDICRAFT & EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2006PTC156136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16819	2242296	SANJAY CHAURASIA	DIVYA JYOTI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16820	2243150	DEEPAK KUMAR	DIVYA JYOTI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16821	2241130	SURYA SHARMA	DIVYA JYOTI REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16822	2241145	SUNITA SHARMA	DIVYA JYOTI REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16823	5149344	SANDEEP SINGH	DIVYA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC229677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16824	5149710	BINAY SINGH	DIVYA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC229677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16825	3032982	SANJAY MAHESHWARI	DIVYA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC065920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16826	3032986	MOOL MAHESHWARI	DIVYA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC065920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16827	3032991	SHANKAR MAHESHWARI	DIVYA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC065920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16828	2441813	PRAVESH KUMARI	DIVYACITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16829	2925926	JAI SINGH	DIVYACITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16830	2899405	RAM NIRALA	DIVYAKRITI ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC206451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16831	2899412	UMA NIRALA	DIVYAKRITI ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC206451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16832	1693310	KUMAR GAURAV	DIVYAM INDIA MARKETING & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U51500DL2006PLC153297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16833	1770638	KARUNESH KUMAR	DIVYAM INDIA MARKETING & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U51500DL2006PLC153297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16834	1770649	GIRISH SINGH	DIVYAM INDIA MARKETING & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U51500DL2006PLC153297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16835	2074138	SHIVANI MITTAL	DIVYANG ENGINEERS AND DESIGNERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2004PTC128044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16836	718123	DEEPAK MITTAL	DIVYANG ENGINEERS AND DESIGNERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2004PTC128044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16837	5275742	KUMAR DEO	DIVYANSH MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2012PTC237062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16838	5275752	PAWAN KUMAR	DIVYANSH MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2012PTC237062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16839	2802084	MOHIT SACHDEVA	DIVYANSHI ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC197412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16840	2809340	DEEPA SACHDEVA	DIVYANSHI ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC197412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16841	1868034	SIDHARTH GUPTA	DIVYASHREE FINANCIAL CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16842	1871363	REKHA GUPTA	DIVYASHREE FINANCIAL CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16843	3513299	AMAR GUPTA	DIVYSHREE BALAJI EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2011PTC221089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16844	3514395	BALRAM GUPTA	DIVYSHREE BALAJI EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2011PTC221089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16845	2578598	AMARJEET SINGH	DIWAN BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16846	2625855	RAVINDRA KUMAR	DIWAN BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16847	5327003	KARAN DIXIT	DIXIT MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC240140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16848	5327014	LOKESH DIXIT	DIXIT MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC240140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16849	5327022	NARAYAN DIXIT	DIXIT MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC240140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16850	5327041	SHRAWAN KUMAR	DIXIT MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC240140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16851	82244	B V SRINIVAS	DIXIT TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16852	82278	RAJASHREE SRINIVAS	DIXIT TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16853	1398890	RAJAT PANDHI	DIXY CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15114DL2006PTC146769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16854	656631	ROSY PANDHI	DIXY CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15114DL2006PTC146769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16855	3488675	SHOBHIT RASTOGI	DIY MOTRPART PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC228548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16856	5118229	PRIYANKA RASTOGI	DIY MOTRPART PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC228548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16857	3293791	YAMUNA PRASAD	DIYA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16858	3299543	ASHOK KUMAR	DIYA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16859	2797406	ROHIT GARG	DIYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16860	2797429	RENU GARG	DIYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16861	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16862	3045825	ANIL RAWAT	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16863	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTA V	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16864	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16865	2796910	JAANAM KHURANA	DIYANA POLYFEB LIMITED	U25209DL2006PLC153958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16866	548981	DEEPAK KHURANA	DIYANA POLYFEB LIMITED	U25209DL2006PLC153958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16867	560584	MANOHAR KHURANA	DIYANA POLYFEB LIMITED	U25209DL2006PLC153958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16868	1421333	SUBHASH PASRICHA	DIYASTAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16869	2757013	ANURAG SINGH	DIYOS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16870	2768081	DEVENDRA SINGH	DIYOS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16871	6594669	ABHISHEK SINGH	DIYOS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16872	3640424	BILAL KABA	DIZAYN ETIKET LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC230188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16873	3640431	ALI OLGUN	DIZAYN ETIKET LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC230188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16874	1626225	JITENDER SHARMA	DJ IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC166645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16875	1626239	DEEPAK KUMAR	DJ IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC166645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16876	3446362	DON UGBO	DJA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16877	3452272	JOY AGUIMAN	DJA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16878	3577601	JYOTI AWASTHI	DJAVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2011PTC222698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16879	3577606	PRIYANKA TRIPATHI	DJAVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2011PTC222698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16880	3308785	DHARMENDER KUMAR	DJKL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2011PTC041993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16881	3308825	MEENU TIRLOK	DJKL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2011PTC041993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16882	3316776	BABU RAM GOEL	DJKL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2011PTC041993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16883	2613845	DHEERAJ KUMAR	DK MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16884	2613876	NEERAJ SHARMA	DK MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16885	2037285	DHARMENDRA BHATI	DK UNITECH FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC217852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16886	6410094	MAHENDER KUMAR	DK UNITECH FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC217852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16887	1242623	KULVINDER HANDA	DKG OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC114955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16888	3393251	GURJEET HANDA	DKG OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC114955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16889	1604038	PARMAR NIRMAL KANTA	DKJ HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC182682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16890	3195638	SANTOKH PARMAR	DKJ HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC182682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16891	650152	BIAS PARMAR	DKJ HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC182682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16892	5244045	DESH BHARTI	DKN'S ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16893	5244495	SHESH BHARTI	DKN'S ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16894	5224252	JASBIR KAUR	DKP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16895	703631	PRITIMA KOHLI	DKP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16896	2894451	RAJBIR SANDHU	DKP TELEAIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16897	2902116	SANDEEP KUMAR	DKP TELEAIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16898	1990123	SHASHI BALA	DKS FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED'	U29199DL2005PTC143746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16899	1990132	DEVINDARA KUMAR	DKS FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED'	U29199DL2005PTC143746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16900	1639309	JAYPRAKASH MANGTANI	DKS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16901	3495989	DIWAN CHAUHAN	DKS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16902	5203469	PRATIK CHAUHAN	DKS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16903	5115903	SANJAY KUMAR	DKSK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16904	5118832	DINESH KUMAR	DKSK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16905	3420256	LOLIA RITA	DL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC215536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16906	3457498	RUWNDER BOYES	DL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC215536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16907	1351347	DARSHAN LAL BATRA	DLB HERBS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16908	1980155	RANUCA BHATNAGAR	DLB HERBS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16909	2244291	PANKAJ JAIN	DLF SBPL DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16910	622099	JOYDEEP DASGUPTA	DLF SBPL DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16911	1871011	DEEPAK DUBEY	DLIFE CONSUMER CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2008PTC179048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16912	2437523	GOLDI KALER	DLIFE CONSUMER CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2008PTC179048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16913	1871011	DEEPAK DUBEY	DLIFE MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC185836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16914	2437523	GOLDI KALER	DLIFE MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC185836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16915	2248765	NANDEY SINGH	DLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16916	2248834	SANJEEV KUMAR	DLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16917	2358134	SUNIL JHA	DLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16918	3114709	JATIN CHAUDHARY	DM GREEN CARBON ANDENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16919	3114920	ASHISH CHAUDHARY	DM GREEN CARBON ANDENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16920	1786876	JOGESH MALHOTRA	DM INKS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2008PTC037538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16921	1786918	AJAY DUBEY	DM INKS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2008PTC037538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16922	3200536	SHIPRA DUBEY	DM INKS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2008PTC037538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16923	1913257	DALER MEHNDI	DM RISING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16924	5283648	MILTON MUKHERJEE	DM RISING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16925	6751584	VIBHOR NIJAWAN	DM RISING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16926	1913257	DALER MEHNDI	DM SALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24309DL2012PTC237619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16927	1913282	MALVINDER SINGH	DM SALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24309DL2012PTC237619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16928	5283648	MILTON MUKHERJEE	DM SALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24309DL2012PTC237619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16929	2167324	BALJIT SINGH	DMA TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16930	2254416	NIKUL CHOWDHARY	DMA TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16931	2254453	RAHUL SIHAG	DMA TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16932	2856733	ANITA CHOWDHARY	DMA TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16933	5210767	MASOOD KHAN	DMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16934	5210773	MURTAZA KHAN	DMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16935	2468461	VIJAY SINGH	DMAS PUBLIC RELATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC186595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16936	32511	VANDANA TATER	DMAS PUBLIC RELATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC186595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16937	3584739	DURGA ARORA	DMB BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16938	3584747	PANKAJ ARORA	DMB BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16939	3584758	VIKAS ARORA	DMB BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16940	115035	MAHENDER SINGH	DMC INSTITUTE OF CAPITAL MARKET PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16941	645735	LAXMAN SAVRIYA	DMC INSTITUTE OF CAPITAL MARKET PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16942	3488961	JITENDRA SINGH	DMC INSTITUTE OF EMPLOYABILITY SKILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16943	6983	SHAM GUPTA	DMC INSTITUTE OF EMPLOYABILITY SKILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16944	115035	MAHENDER SINGH	DMC INSTITUTE OF INSURANCE STUDIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC198111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16945	645735	LAXMAN SAVRIYA	DMC INSTITUTE OF INSURANCE STUDIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC198111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16946	115035	MAHENDER SINGH	DMC INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS STUDIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16947	645735	LAXMAN SAVRIYA	DMC INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS STUDIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16948	115035	MAHENDER SINGH	DMC INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16949	645735	LAXMAN SAVRIYA	DMC INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16950	7087117	AVINASH ROY	DMD MINING INFRASTRUCTURE AND POWERLIMITED	U14108DL2012PLC240510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16951	7432976	RAJAT	DMD MINING INFRASTRUCTURE AND POWERLIMITED	U14108DL2012PLC240510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16952	7433389	KARAN ARORA	DMD MINING INFRASTRUCTURE AND POWERLIMITED	U14108DL2012PLC240510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16953	5337432	MAXWEL NAGPAL	DMD SHIPPING LIMITED	U35999DL2012PLC241407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16954	5337438	DENNIS NAGPAL	DMD SHIPPING LIMITED	U35999DL2012PLC241407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16955	6759258	NAGPAL DINESH	DMD SHIPPING LIMITED	U35999DL2012PLC241407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16956	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	DMF CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC117343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16957	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	DMF CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC117343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16958	229839	RAJIV GOEL	DMG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC087056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16959	237786	SUMAN GOEL	DMG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC087056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16960	5237271	POONAM BHATIA	DMIA INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC236333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16961	5237283	RUPESH MALIK	DMIA INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC236333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16962	3607171	KIRAN GUPTA	DMK MEDICORP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC227926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16963	5120442	DINESH GUPTA	DMK MEDICORP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC227926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16964	6498422	VIJAY VAIDYA	DMK MEDICORP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC227926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16965	7446098	SANTOSH GUPTA	DMK MEDICORP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC227926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16966	5312509	ANIL KUMAR	DMR BUILDTECH & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16967	5312511	NEELAM	DMR BUILDTECH & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16968	7126293	AJAY SHARMA	DMR MARKETING LIMITED	U51909DL2005PLC136373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16969	7126314	ANIL KUMAR	DMR MARKETING LIMITED	U51909DL2005PLC136373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16970	7126326	ANKIT KUMAR	DMR MARKETING LIMITED	U51909DL2005PLC136373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16971	2564442	NARENDER SURA	DN MISSION GUARDING& DEFENSIVE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16972	2564449	DINESH SURA	DN MISSION GUARDING& DEFENSIVE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16973	1861989	BERT JIN TEONG	DNA COMPUTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16974	1867149	JUNE SZE TEONG	DNA COMPUTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16975	3256694	HARVINDER KAUR	DNA COMPUTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16976	3082512	VANDANA VARSHNEY	DNA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16977	3091692	ALOK VARSHNEY	DNA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16978	1409381	ABHINAY GUPTA	DNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16979	1917870	NEELAM TIRKEY	DNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16980	3260602	BABITA GUPTA	DNB INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC210100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16981	3260613	NAVEEN GUPTA	DNB INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC210100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16982	3574179	NARENDER KUMAR	DNB STOCK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16983	3574184	BIPIN AGARWAL	DNB STOCK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16984	3574189	DINESH SINGH	DNB STOCK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16985	342847	KAILASH PANDEY	DNC COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC094502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16986	343013	KALA PANDEY	DNC COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC094502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16987	2888490	RAAJHESH KARDAM	DND INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC229705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16988	5333967	DRISHTI KARDAM	DND INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC229705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16989	5291108	DIANA NALUMANSI	DNK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16990	5295911	RITAH KANSIIME	DNK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16991	5295919	JOHN NWOSU	DNK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16992	1617842	RAJ KUMARI	DNL INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16993	3135995	AABHA RANI	DNL INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16994	3368228	VIBHA CHOUDHARY	DNL INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16995	3095198	RAJU MAURYA	DNR LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC204624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16996	3095230	DINESH SHARMA	DNR LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC204624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16997	1798507	ARJUN SARNA	DNS INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16998	2826696	VARUN MEHTA	DNS INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
16999	2024149	DEVENDRA VERMA	DNS PADMA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17000	2024216	SURESH BANSAL	DNS PADMA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17001	2024259	NAGENDRA SINGH	DNS PADMA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17002	2495116	DIVESH RAJ	DO BHAI FASHION FABPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17003	480465	VEENA GANGWANI	DO BHAI FASHION FABPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17004	3476535	AMARIIT MULTANI	DO SMART TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17005	3485399	BRIJ MOHAN	DO SMART TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17006	1565804	HUSSAIN AHMED	DOABA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17007	1982027	NOSHAD AHMAD	DOABA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17008	2041623	SHAHID KHAN	DOABA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17009	2068248	MOHD NASIR	DOABA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17010	3093493	SHANKER DOBHAL	DOBHAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17011	3099632	MOHINI DOBHAL	DOBHAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17012	2566042	ANURAAAG TIWARI	DOCET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC202125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17013	2580772	YOGESH TIWARI	DOCET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC202125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17014	2880603	ARTI GUPTA	DOCFIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17015	2907616	RAHUL SHARMA	DOCFIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17016	455698	VINOD KUMAR	DOCSYS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17017	455749	MANU KUMAR	DOCSYS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17018	1904862	RAJEEV KUMAR	DOCTOR TOMAR HERBALCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15497DL2009PTC187002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17019	1904879	NEELAM TOMAR	DOCTOR TOMAR HERBALCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15497DL2009PTC187002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17020	2139450	MOHAMMAD QASIM	DOCTORS COMMODITY ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17021	5284931	MOHD AZEEM	DOCTORS COMMODITY ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17022	5103518	SUDIP DE	DOEL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC227921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17023	5103695	ABHISHEK GUHA	DOEL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC227921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17024	5103702	MANOJ JOSHI	DOEL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC227921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17025	1817779	KARUNALAYAN GOPALAKRISHNA BIJU PILLAI	DOER MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17026	2219929	NISHA BIJU	DOER MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17027	2898075	PAWAN KUMAR	DOF GARMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2010PTC040114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17028	2898076	RENU GARG	DOF GARMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2010PTC040114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17029	2686324	DINESH KUMAR	DOGMA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17030	3114735	RAHUL PANWAR	DOGMA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17031	3114756	ANJANA SHUKLA	DOGMA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17032	2623653	SANJAY OJHA	DOGSTAR SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17033	2623757	SUMAN KUMAR	DOGSTAR SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17034	2628143	MANOJ LALJI	DOGSTAR SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17035	2012926	BAPI DASH	DOKEOS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC046715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17036	3303757	ARVIND RAJPUT	DOKEOS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC046715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17037	1608207	DAVINDER DABAS	DOLCE VITA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17038	1608306	DINESH DABAS	DOLCE VITA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17039	43338	ANAND SINGH	DOLCE VITA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17040	1512541	NEELAM VARSHNEY	DOLLY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC082192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17041	1512572	ALOK VARSHNEY	DOLLY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC082192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17042	3110673	HARISH GOEL	DOLMEN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17043	3116053	NARESH BHATIA	DOLMEN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17044	3116068	EDWARD MICHAEL	DOLMEN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17045	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	DOLPHIN AUTOPARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2010PTC201299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17046	651404	RAM AGNIHOTRI	DOLPHIN AUTOPARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2010PTC201299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17047	1753950	BHOLANATH CHOUDHARY	DOLPHIN AVON PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC168590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17048	1816843	KRISHAN ARYA	DOLPHIN AVON PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC168590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17049	2667014	NIPUN KAD	DOLPHIN BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2005PTC206746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17050	1698866	PRAKASH PRADHAN	DOLPHIN EXIM LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17051	377627	BACHA AGNIHOTRI	DOLPHIN EXIM LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17052	651404	RAM AGNIHOTRI	DOLPHIN EXIM LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17053	6935726	KALICHARAN SEN	DOLPHIN FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17054	746079	PARIKSHAT VIG	DOLPHIN FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17055	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	DOLPHIN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265HR2005PTC035837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17056	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	DOLPHIN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265HR2005PTC035837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17057	1110356	DEEPAK VIG	DOLPHIN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC229429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17058	746079	PARIKSHAT VIG	DOLPHIN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC229429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17059	1668225	GURMEET SINGH	DOLPHIN IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17060	1774206	AVNEET GUJRAL	DOLPHIN IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17061	1701939	BASIT KHAN	DOLPHIN REAL ESTATES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC170906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17062	2428462	AMIR KHAN	DOLPHIN REAL ESTATES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC170906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17063	2428469	SHAHID KHAN	DOLPHIN REAL ESTATES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC170906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17064	2615598	MOHIT CHADHA	DOLPHIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2001PTC113557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17065	5120958	JYOTI MISHRA	DOLPHIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2001PTC113557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17066	2176293	ZAIBUN NISA	DOLPHIN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC124392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17067	2248799	ZEBA URFI	DOLPHIN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC124392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17068	1034993	JASVINDER SINGH	DOLPHIN STITCHCAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17069	1035488	MEENU CHAUHAN	DOLPHIN STITCHCAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17070	1110356	DEEPAK VIG	DOLPHIN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17071	6843995	SATISH RATRA	DOLPHIN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17072	1674331	KAPIL DEV	DOLPIN SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC201549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17073	1727483	VIKAS PAWAR	DOLPIN SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC201549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17074	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	DOMAIN STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17075	1670179	ARJUN SINGH	DOMAIN STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17076	203963	HARISH CHADHA	DOMESTIC EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17077	327472	INDER ANAND	DOMESTIC EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17078	3561289	ARIF KHAN	DOMINANT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC222139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17079	3561303	PAWAN SHARMA	DOMINANT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC222139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17080	3561308	VIKAS	DOMINANT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC222139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17081	2960398	SAYED ALI	DOMINEER LAW HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17082	5225376	ABHISHEK SAXENA	DOMINEER LAW HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17083	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	DOMINANT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17084	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	DOMINANT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17085	413665	RAJNISH MEDIRATTA	DOMINION MACHINE TOOLS LTD.	U31101DL1986PLC024624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17086	413705	RITA MEDIRATTA	DOMINION MACHINE TOOLS LTD.	U31101DL1986PLC024624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17087	5174753	RAMAN TALWAR	DOMINION MACHINE TOOLS LTD.	U31101DL1986PLC024624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17088	2461910	ALOK MATHUR	DOMINION MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC187180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17089	2505041	SUNITA MATHUR	DOMINION MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC187180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17090	163270	ANJALEKA KRIPLANI	DOMUSS FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36109DL2006PTC145839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17091	6795535	POOVALI VYASAN	DOMUSS FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36109DL2006PTC145839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17092	1637288	ASHPINDER SINGH SEHGAL	DONATA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17093	3446837	GURUCHARAN SEHGAL	DONATA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17094	197448	NAVEEN AHUJA	DONEWELL CHITS (PVT) LTD.	U65992DL1999PTC100992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17095	197512	ABHISHEK AHUJA	DONEWELL CHITS (PVT) LTD.	U65992DL1999PTC100992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17096	2121945	HARIKESH GUPTA	DONEX POWER INVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17097	2122647	RAKESH GAUTAM	DONEX POWER INVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17098	2439883	DEEPAK KUMAR	DONGWOO ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTION(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17099	3058949	VIPIN KUMAR	DONGWOO ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTION(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17100	1206780	SARITA JAIN	DONNA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC081447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17101	96314	JUGAL JAIN	DONNA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC081447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17102	1136032	GAURAV JAIN	DONT SHY PHARMA GURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC238817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17103	2593328	ROHIT SHARMA	DONT SHY PHARMA GURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC238817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17104	2593384	VIKAS SAHNI	DONT SHY PHARMA GURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC238817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17105	3199682	GAURAV JAIN	DONT SHY PHARMA GURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC238817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17106	5310282	RONNY ADAK	DONT SHY PHARMA GURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC238817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17107	3046491	SANDEEP GUPTA	DOOK CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17108	3046848	DHIRENDRA SINGH	DOOK CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17109	3047966	RAJENDRA CHAUHAN	DOOK CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17110	3071404	GOPAL KAPOOR	DOOK CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17111	2125351	NEETA ROY	DOON APARTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17112	3332472	SHATARUPA ROY	DOON APARTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17113	2569417	MANOJ AGGARWAL	DOON INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17114	2569419	ALKA AGARWAL	DOON INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17115	1305502	DEVINDER SINGH	DOON POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL2006PTC144372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17116	1305506	JASWINDER KAUR	DOON POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL2006PTC144372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17117	2704222	MOHIT KUMAR	DOON VALLEY RICE LIMITED(PUBLIC CO. PART IX)	L01111HR1994PLC032448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17118	3527022	ROHIT GUPTA	DOON VALLEY RICE LIMITED(PUBLIC CO. PART IX)	L01111HR1994PLC032448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17119	692997	IMTIAZ SIDDIQUI	DOON VALLEY RICE LIMITED(PUBLIC CO. PART IX)	L01111HR1994PLC032448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17120	2145857	VIJAY KUMAR	DOOR EMPORIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17121	2146112	ANIL KUMAR	DOOR EMPORIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17122	6370587	RAHUL GUPTA	DOOR EMPORIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17123	6371102	SURINDER GUPTA	DOOR EMPORIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17124	3202450	LAKHINDER BAHL	DOORKRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1996PTC077135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17125	3202462	MADHU BAHL	DOORKRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1996PTC077135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17126	1372212	RAVI KUMAR	DOORSTEP CORPORATE ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17127	1372214	VISHWA RANJAN	DOORSTEP CORPORATE ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17128	2162668	SHASHI KUMAR	DOORSTEP CORPORATE ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17129	1721120	SANJEEV GANGULY	DOORSTEP HEALTHCARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17130	1736515	MAHUA GANGULY	DOORSTEP HEALTHCARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17131	2862990	AVTAR SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17132	2863007	SHANKAR SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17133	2863574	RANJIT CHATTHA	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17134	2863588	GAGANDEEP SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17135	2874105	MANPREET SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17136	3266997	HELEN MULLICK	DORIS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17137	3267004	SOLOMAN MULLICK	DORIS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17138	5331454	JOHN ONYEKWERE ONYEKWERE	DORM 1 GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17139	6400086	CHIKA EJIMONU	DORM 1 GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17140	6400091	IGWE OKOJI	DORM 1 GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17141	6400096	MIKE RUBEN	DORM 1 GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17142	76018	KULWANT CHADHA	DORMAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17143	76063	HARIJIT CHADHA	DORMAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17144	76114	RAJINDER CHADHA	DORMAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17145	2881758	MAKHAN SINGH	DOSANGE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17146	2881762	HARMESH SINGH	DOSANGE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17147	2570447	PANKAJ CHADHA	DOSPROMPT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17148	3628843	ROJALIN PRADHAN	DOSPROMPT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17149	2723876	BHAGWANTI DEVI	DOST INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17150	3322976	SHRIMADH PARIHAR	DOST INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17151	3363494	ANKITA PARIHAR	DOST INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17152	1332125	MOHD SABAHUDDIN	DOSTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17153	3603618	ANKIT JALAN	DOSTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17154	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	DOSTI TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17155	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	DOSTI TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17156	2357605	SHAILENDRA SAHU	DOT EDU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17157	2365734	SHREYAS KUMAR	DOT EDU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17158	1604610	AVDESH SHARMA	DOT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17159	1739020	SOMESH SHARMA	DOT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17160	1972776	MANOJ SAREEN	DOT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17161	5284284	MINTU NATH	DOT NET MEDIA AND PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17162	5284334	MEENAKSHI DAS	DOT NET MEDIA AND PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17163	1050532	SURESH KUMAR	DOT SECURITY PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17164	1115158	KUNAL KUMAR	DOT SECURITY PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17165	2010709	BHARAT YADAV	DOTLINE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC174564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17166	2010721	SANJAY RAI	DOTLINE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC174564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17167	2885869	ASHISH GARG	DOTXTRA SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC142461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17168	6602013	SALIM MUHAMMAD	DOTXTRA SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC142461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17169	1631689	KAILASH YADAV	DOUBLE 'A' FARMS LIMITED	U99999DL1983PLC015212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17170	2318594	MOHAMMAD AYUB	DOUBLE 'A' FARMS LIMITED	U99999DL1983PLC015212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17171	3452802	JAI VERMA	DOUBLE 'A' FARMS LIMITED	U99999DL1983PLC015212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17172	1320538	JAGDISH KAUAR	DOUBLE JAY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17173	1320550	JOGINDER SINGH	DOUBLE JAY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17174	2033902	SANGEETA BAKSHI	DOUBLE VISION ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17175	3600013	SAHEJ BAKSHI	DOUBLE VISION ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17176	2552819	PANKAJ BHATIA	DOUX HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17177	3520838	DARSHNA KUMARI	DOUX HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17178	3639320	ANIKA	DOUX HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17179	3071779	SANDEEP GARG	DOVE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17180	3071797	REKHA GARG	DOVE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17181	5325462	ANIMESH KUMAR	DOVETAIL BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17182	5325480	VISHAL KUMAR	DOVETAIL BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17183	3486304	GIRISH JAISWAL	DOVETAIL CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC218018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17184	3487474	GANGA CHOUDHARY	DOVETAIL CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC218018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17185	3105630	ISHA DHINGRA	DOZAKH ARTS & DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18203DL2011PTC214121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17186	3105686	NITIN KARTIKAY	DOZAKH ARTS & DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18203DL2011PTC214121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17187	1913774	ADESH GUPTA	DPAG FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC157420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17188	2658250	DAVENDER GUPTA	DPAG FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC157420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17189	1219495	DEV KUMAR	DPD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC205919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17190	3116423	PAWAN TYAGI	DPD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC205919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17191	3599235	SOMNATH RAY	DPLAY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17192	6866320	VAIBHAV	DPLAY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17193	5312770	MANOJ KUMAR	DPM EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC239495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17194	5312772	MANOJKUMAR MISHRA	DPM EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC239495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17195	3165525	RAJEEV MITTAL	DPR BAKERS & CONFECTIONERS PRIVATELIMITED	U15410DL2010PTC207704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17196	3169182	DEVI PARSAN	DPR BAKERS & CONFECTIONERS PRIVATELIMITED	U15410DL2010PTC207704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17197	3389560	PITAMBER SINGH	DPR ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27200DL2011PTC214072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17198	3389573	RAJAWATI SINGH	DPR ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27200DL2011PTC214072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17199	742283	RAJ JAIN	DPRJ AUTO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17200	744738	VINEET JAIN	DPRJ AUTO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17201	1978853	RAJAN AHUJA	DPS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17202	862409	ARUN KHANNA	DPS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17203	5264342	MANISH SINGH	DPS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2012PTC235894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17204	5264365	SUNAINA MITTAL	DPS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2012PTC235894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17205	2575326	SANTOSH PANDEY	DPSTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17206	3014659	DHARMEND RA SINGH	DPSTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17207	484319	AJAY SINHA	DR ADEE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC154601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17208	488554	DIPTI SINHA	DR ADEE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC154601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17209	2412105	JAI NARIAN	DR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2010PTC039955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17210	2412136	SAT NARAYAN	DR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2010PTC039955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17211	2654183	ANIL ARORA	DR ARORA ADVANCED SURGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC192111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17212	2654199	VINITA ARORA	DR ARORA ADVANCED SURGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC192111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17213	6392493	MITESH DUTT	DR CLOTHING EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC213674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17214	6543748	ABHISHEK GUPTA	DR CLOTHING EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC213674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17215	6543998	BINAY JHA	DR CLOTHING EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC213674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17216	6544034	MANOJ KUMAR	DR CLOTHING EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC213674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17217	3470083	DARVESH KALI CHARAN	DR DAKSH MULTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC217603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17218	3484941	MOHD RAFI	DR DAKSH MULTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC217603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17219	1061817	KALU JAIN	DR JAIN AIRWAYS PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC040266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17220	2173208	HARKISHAN SIKKA	DR JAIN AIRWAYS PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC040266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17221	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	DR JAIN AIRWAYS PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC040266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17222	1061817	KALU JAIN	DR JAIN CLINIC PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17223	2046022	SUBHAG JAIN	DR JAIN CLINIC PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17224	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	DR JAIN CLINIC PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17225	961564	RAGINI JAIN	DR JAIN CLINIC PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17226	2014539	SADHNA BHARADWAJ	DR JAIN LABORATORIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17227	503622	ANKUR JAIN	DR JAIN LABORATORIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17228	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	DR JAIN LABORATORIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17229	2943711	ANSHUL BAGAI	DR. ASEEM DEWAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICALSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC213619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17230	3345793	ASEEM DEWAN	DR. ASEEM DEWAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICALSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC213619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17231	2529401	ABDUS SALAM	DR. BOTH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17232	2529420	BUSHRA HAYAT	DR. BOTH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17233	2317294	RICHA GUPTA	DR. DUBRI PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17234	2426535	HEINISCH MARTIN	DR. HEINISCH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17235	800270	SUKHMAN KAUR	DR. HEINISCH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17236	2554607	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	DR. JAIKARAN BIOTECH PVT. LTD.	U74991DL2006PTC148992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17237	3293988	RAJESH GARG	DR. JAIKARAN BIOTECH PVT. LTD.	U74991DL2006PTC148992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17238	5336583	VISHAL KHURANA	DR. KHURANA'S COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC240825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17239	5337240	SIDDHARTH KHURANA	DR. KHURANA'S COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC240825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17240	661203	PRADEEP KHARBANDA	DR. PRADEEP KHARBANDA KRISHNA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL P.LTD.	U85110DL2001PTC111340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17241	661221	LILIANE KHARBANDA	DR. PRADEEP KHARBANDA KRISHNA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL P.LTD.	U85110DL2001PTC111340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17242	2353660	JAYAENTH PRASAD	DR. PRASADS JANSEWADENTAL SERVICES	U85100DL2009NPL191153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17243	2353663	RUCHIRA PRASAD	DR. PRASADS JANSEWADENTAL SERVICES	U85100DL2009NPL191153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17244	1096587	SEEMA SINGH	DR. SEEMA PHYSIO WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17245	5190265	KARAN BHARIJA	DR. SEEMA PHYSIO WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17246	5190268	PREM KHURANA	DR. SEEMA PHYSIO WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17247	3416735	SUNIL SUNEJA	DR. SUNEJA IMAGING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC214310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17248	3416785	MAMTA TALUJA	DR. SUNEJA IMAGING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC214310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17249	503622	ANKUR JAIN	DR. JAIN MEDICAL CENTRE PVT LTD	U85110DL1988PTC030931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17250	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	DR. JAIN MEDICAL CENTRE PVT LTD	U85110DL1988PTC030931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17251	961564	RAGINI JAIN	DR. JAIN MEDICAL CENTRE PVT LTD	U85110DL1988PTC030931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17252	2208906	ATUL MITTAL	DR. SOOD LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC146420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17253	2325302	SANJEEV KUMAR	DR. SOOD LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC146420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17254	2107148	DINESH KALRA	DRA SUPERIOR MARKETING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17255	2107173	RAKESH NARULA	DRA SUPERIOR MARKETING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17256	2108155	ANANT CHAUHAN	DRA SUPERIOR MARKETING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17257	6701591	MADHU GOVIL	DRAGON BUILDWORLD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17258	6701644	SHIPRA GOVIL	DRAGON BUILDWORLD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17259	1408234	ANN HOWARD GOULD MASSOUBRE	DRAGON DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC158101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17260	1418736	ANANDA SHAN MASSOUBRE	DRAGON DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC158101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17261	3593071	HARPREET SINGH	DRAGONARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17262	3596798	MAJOR BRAR	DRAGONARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17263	5314129	MANISH SARIN	DRAWBRIDGE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17264	5314137	RADHIKA DHIR	DRAWBRIDGE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17265	3045507	LIZA CHOUHURY	DRAWINGS & BRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17266	3056825	NEHA CHOUHURY	DRAWINGS & BRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17267	2720092	RAHUL SINGH	DRB IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17268	6497962	SURENDER KUMAR	DRB IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17269	6741089	HARISH	DRB IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17270	2166125	SUNIL CHOPRA	DRDB INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74140DL1975PLC007792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17271	2166175	UMA CHOPRA	DRDB INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74140DL1975PLC007792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17272	2166355	NEERA CHOPRA	DRDB INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74140DL1975PLC007792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17273	186054	DEEPAK SHARMA	DRDONALDS PROMOTERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17274	186869	RAVI KUMAR	DRDONALDS PROMOTERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17275	3574284	YOGESH PRAKASH	DREAM ACME MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17276	3574288	NEERAJ MAIKHURI	DREAM ACME MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17277	3574300	SUMEET MEHTA	DREAM ACME MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17278	111809	ASHISH KAPUR	DREAM CANTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2011PTC227761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17279	5108639	MEGHANA KAPUR	DREAM CANTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2011PTC227761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17280	3558217	ROHAN SHARMA	DREAM CATCHERS REALTY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17281	3558306	SUHASINI GOPALAN	DREAM CATCHERS REALTY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17282	5238813	PANKAJ PRABHAKAR	DREAM CHASERZ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92419DL2012PTC234122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17283	5238815	PARAG SHARMA	DREAM CHASERZ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92419DL2012PTC234122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17284	1998527	SMITA SINGH	DREAM CITY BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17285	2034187	ABHINAV SINGH	DREAM CITY BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17286	3500080	MUKESH SHARMA	DREAM CITY PARADISEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17287	3500087	SHEKHAR OM	DREAM CITY PARADISEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17288	3501024	ARVIND RAM	DREAM CITY PARADISEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17289	3501400	MUKESH KUMAR	DREAM CITY PARADISEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17290	3062878	DINESH KUMAR	DREAM COMES TRUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17291	3062889	DEEPAK SHARMA	DREAM COMES TRUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17292	3062912	JITENDER SAINI	DREAM COMES TRUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17293	1249753	ANJU GUPTA	DREAM DESIGN & DISPLAY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92113DL2001PTC113375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17294	3600467	PULKIT GUPTA	DREAM DESIGN & DISPLAY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92113DL2001PTC113375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17295	682301	PANKAJ GUPTA	DREAM DESIGN & DISPLAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2001PTC113375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17296	3074012	JASPAL ARORA	DREAM FOREST PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC237569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17297	5270533	GURLEEN KAUR	DREAM FOREST PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC237569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17298	1325722	AYUSH MEHRA	DREAM FOREST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17299	3074012	JASPAL ARORA	DREAM FOREST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17300	86295	MANOJ MEHRA	DREAM FOREST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17301	5218090	SACHIN SHARMA	DREAM FRANCHISE HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC233987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17302	6380462	AMAN SETHI	DREAM FRANCHISE HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC233987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17303	3231915	NARENDER KUMAR	DREAM IMPACT NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17304	3246355	MUKESH BHAI PATEL	DREAM IMPACT NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17305	1399116	RAHUL YADAV	DREAM MERCHANTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2007PTC168692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17306	1399188	ARUN SETHI	DREAM MERCHANTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2007PTC168692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17307	5230484	ANIMESH GUPTA	DREAM PARADISE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17308	5230485	MEENA GUPTA	DREAM PARADISE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17309	1121271	ASHOK MEHTA	DREAM RIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2007PTC160239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17310	770239	RUPINDER KAUR	DREAM RIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2007PTC160239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17311	2539663	TANVI SAXENA	DREAM SCAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17312	3146904	RAJEEV SINHA	DREAM SCAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17313	3538578	SANDEEP CHAHAL	DREAM SECURE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17314	3585235	VINEET	DREAM SECURE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17315	5154652	AJAY	DREAM STAR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC230424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17316	5154681	HARISH	DREAM STAR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC230424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17317	5244245	MOHD JABIR	DREAM TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2012PTC235032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17318	5244246	MOHD KHAN	DREAM TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2012PTC235032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17319	3583295	RAVINDRA SINGH	DREAM VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17320	372282	ABHINAV CHAUHAN	DREAM VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17321	2862604	RAJEEV KUMAR	DREAM WORLD PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC155412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17322	6435720	PANKAJ KUMAR	DREAM WORLD PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC155412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17323	6445302	UMESH GOUR	DREAM WORLD PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC155412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17324	2985656	PALA RAM	DREAM ZONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17325	2996818	KULBIR SINGH	DREAM ZONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17326	3218696	GAURAV PANDEY	DREAM ZONE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC210913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17327	3218720	SANJEET CHAUDHARY	DREAM ZONE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC210913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17328	3218725	RAMESH TRIPATHI	DREAM ZONE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC210913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17329	3218729	IRSHAD ANSARI	DREAM ZONE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC210913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17330	3157375	VARSHA RANI	DREAMACHIVERS MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17331	3157391	KRISHNA KANT	DREAMACHIVERS MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17332	5211000	KULDIP GROVER	DREAMCRAFT PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC232884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17333	5211004	UPNEET GROVER	DREAMCRAFT PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2012PTC232884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17334	3162340	JAI SINGH	DREAMHEIGHTS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2010PTC208417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17335	5218695	RITIKA SINGH	DREAMHEIGHTS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2010PTC208417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17336	2156787	JITEN MAJITHIA	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17337	397472	SAVIO ANTONIO FERNANDES	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17338	48768	VARGHESE OOMMEN	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17339	721045	PRANAB PAL	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17340	5242332	GURVINDER SINGH	DREAMJET AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17341	5242338	MELVYN NOEL	DREAMJET AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17342	1638970	PAWAN BHADANA	DREAMLAND HI-TECH PROJECTS PVT. LTD.	U70102DL2006PTC149131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17343	2280601	SANJEEV MAVI	DREAMLAND HI-TECH PROJECTS PVT. LTD.	U70102DL2006PTC149131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17344	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	DREAMLAND INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17345	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	DREAMLAND INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17346	1710597	SURESH KUMAR	DREAMLAND INFRAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17347	2677774	JAGMOHAN RAM	DREAMLAND INFRAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17348	1638970	PAWAN BHADANA	DREAMLAND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17349	2281615	SIRMISHTA BHADANA	DREAMLAND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17350	1638970	PAWAN BHADANA	DREAMLAND MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2007PTC160408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17351	2281615	SIRMISHTA BHADANA	DREAMLAND MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2007PTC160408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17352	1638970	PAWAN BHADANA	DREAMLAND PROMOTERSAND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17353	2280601	SANJEEV MAVI	DREAMLAND PROMOTERSAND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17354	3080206	RAHUL YADAV	DREAMLAND TECNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17355	3151585	PARAMJEET SHARMA	DREAMLAND TECNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17356	2508412	NITESH SINGH	DREAMS ACHIEVER CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17357	2508417	MADHUREN DRA SINGH	DREAMS ACHIEVER CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17358	2632016	KISHORE KUNAL	DREAMS ACHIEVER CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17359	2483344	PANKAJ SINGH	DREAMS MONEY INVESTMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17360	2483353	TANAY RANA	DREAMS MONEY INVESTMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17361	2517004	JAVED SAIFI	DREAMS MONEY INVESTMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17362	249200	ASHOK KUMAR	DREAMS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17363	2544543	SUMIT CHAUDHARY	DREAMS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17364	1781157	VENGAYIL ANIL KUMAR	DREAMSPOT WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17365	3339245	VJAYA LAKSHMI NIBHANUPU DI	DREAMSPOT WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17366	3604832	RITI SINGH	DREAMSPOT WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17367	3226104	NARAIN SINGH	DREAMSTAR TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC041222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17368	3575054	DHIRI SINGH	DREAMSTAR TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC041222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17369	3429414	DIPAK BISWAS	DREAMTRUE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17370	3429472	GOSHWAMI GAUTAM	DREAMTRUE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17371	3468844	PINTU SAHA	DREAMTRUE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17372	2248047	GLADWIN DASS	DREAMVALLEY INFOTECPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17373	2248082	THINNIAM RAMAKRISH NAN	DREAMVALLEY INFOTECPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17374	2190099	JAI SAINI	DREAMWAY CONCEPT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52603HR2009PTC039003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17375	2190125	ASHOK CHAWLA	DREAMWAY CONCEPT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52603HR2009PTC039003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17376	2827817	NALINI SHUKLA	DREAMWAY ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17377	2827839	MANISHI SHUKLA	DREAMWAY ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17378	1150570	ANAND DUBEY	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17379	1601789	SHAILENDRA CHOUDHARY	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17380	1693322	ROHIT DAS	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17381	1717238	AMAN MITTAL	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17382	3348828	GURJEET KOHLI	DREAMWEAVERZ EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17383	3376373	SURJEET KOHLI	DREAMWEAVERZ EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17384	3611660	LALIT KUMAR	DREAMWEAVERZ EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17385	3080014	VISHAL SOLANKI	DREAMWIZZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17386	3093089	LAKSHAY ADLAKHA	DREAMWIZZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17387	5108115	NARENDRA KUMAR	DREAMWORK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17388	5108118	ANJU KUMARI	DREAMWORK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17389	5302139	ASHISH SHARMA	DREAMZ ENTERTAINMENT & PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC240790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17390	5302554	PUNITA SHARMA	DREAMZ ENTERTAINMENT & PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC240790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17391	1840708	DEEPAK MENON	DREAMZ EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2002PTC114996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17392	1873809	PANKAJ MANIKATLA	DREAMZ EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2002PTC114996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17393	2841277	ARCHANA AMBASTHA	DREAMZ PORTFOLIO CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17394	2841286	PANKAJ SHRIVASTAVA	DREAMZ PORTFOLIO CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17395	1665872	IMTIAZ KHAN	DREAMZ SKILL GAMES & INTERACTIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC214075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17396	3233228	KAMARUDHEN PUTHIYA THOPPIL AKATH	DREAMZ SKILL GAMES & INTERACTIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC214075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17397	3510357	BALRAM BHATIA	DREAMZ VISA ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17398	3510411	SWEEN CHHABRA	DREAMZ VISA ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17399	1782073	SHANTI DEVI	DRESS DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1901PTC011778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17400	577946	GAJENDRA SINGH	DRESS DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1901PTC011778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17401	1157421	SANJAY KUKREJA	DRESS UP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL1996PTC084148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17402	1157510	SAMAN KUKREJA	DRESS UP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL1996PTC084148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17403	3514948	RAKESH NARSINGHANI	DRESSCODE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC225989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17404	3533243	PUNAM BELAANI	DRESSCODE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC225989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17405	1223706	SUSHMA NANDA	DRF HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC185546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17406	95132	HARISH NANDA	DRF HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC185546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17407	2400948	ANIL ADNANI	DRIESASSUR WORLDWIDE INSURANCE & REINSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17408	5170728	KAMAL ADNANI	DRIESASSUR WORLDWIDE INSURANCE & REINSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17409	5203922	HIRANAND ADNANI	DRIESASSUR WORLDWIDE INSURANCE & REINSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17410	1930507	VIBHU ARYA	DRIPPIN ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17411	1930536	GAURA ARYA	DRIPFIN ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17412	5279223	SURESH KUMAR	DRISHTI E-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2007PTC036520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17413	7233125	SANJEET GREWAL	DRISHTI E-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2007PTC036520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17414	7261144	MUKESH KUMAR	DRISHTI E-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2007PTC036520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17415	1284515	RAJESH GULATI	DRISHTI HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17416	1831350	SAVITA GULATI	DRISHTI HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17417	525913	MAJIDA KHATOON	DRISHTI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17418	527495	NASIM KHAN	DRISHTI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17419	553569	MOHAMMAD KHAN	DRISHTI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17420	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	DRISHTI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17421	3632663	SUSHIL	DRISHTI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17422	3226283	AJAY SEHGAL	DRISHTI TELELINKS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC041316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17423	5284384	RAJWANT Kaur	DRISHTI TELELINKS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC041316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17424	2900677	DINESH TIWARI	DRISTI PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2010PTC200788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17425	2907390	MANOJ KUMAR	DRISTI PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2010PTC200788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17426	1488056	KALEEM FAROOQUI	DRIVE AWAY TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17427	2082720	ASLAM RAFFEEQ	DRIVE AWAY TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17428	2082736	SYED ATHAR	DRIVE AWAY TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17429	2327239	SATISH CHAND	DRIZZLE CASSETTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC186174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17430	2466211	MAMTA BANWARI	DRIZZLE CASSETTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC186174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17431	1105991	MEGHA DEWAN	DRJ EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1990PTC042510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17432	2036788	DEV DEWAN	DRJ EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1990PTC042510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17433	2051725	KAMAL DEWAN	DRJ EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1990PTC042510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17434	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	DROIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17435	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	DROIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17436	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	DROLL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17437	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	DROLL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17438	2602700	ASHWANI SHARMA	DRON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17439	2695741	BRIJESH SINGH	DRON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17440	3178502	GOURI SHANKAR	DRONA ADHESIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC208183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17441	3178817	VINOD LATA	DRONA ADHESIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC208183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17442	2054752	GURSHER SINGH	DRONA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17443	2054766	PARVEEN KUMAR	DRONA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17444	2060976	BHUSHAN LAL	DRONA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17445	2602700	ASHWANI SHARMA	DRONDARSH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17446	2858911	MANISH SHARMA	DRONDARSH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17447	2206117	RAVINDER BAGEJA	DRONN CHEMPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2007PTC162239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17448	3040150	ABHISHEK GUPTA	DRONN CHEMPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2007PTC162239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17449	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	DROOL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17450	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	DROOL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17451	2220831	JILEY SINGH	DROPDI HERBALS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC215705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17452	3392124	RADHESHYA M TENGURIA	DROPDI HERBALS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC215705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17453	2618928	JAWAHAR DUTTA	DROPLET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17454	2618976	VARUN JALOTA	DROPLET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17455	3365843	JATINDER RAM	DROPS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2011PTC042566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17456	3374228	BIMLA PARTHI	DROPS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2011PTC042566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17457	1272900	HARMEET YADAV	DRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17458	1734140	SHALINI AGARWAL	DRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17459	1967559	TRILOK AGARWAL	DRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17460	1755142	BRIJ BHUSHAN	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17461	1755158	SARWAN KUMAR	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17462	1835291	MOHINDER KUMAR	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17463	7491588	RISHAB GUPTA	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17464	7527806	KARAN GUPTA	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17465	7529604	AKSHAY GUPTA	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17466	2060837	ANUJ JAIN	DRS VISIONSTREAM OUTSOURCING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC150480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17467	2061057	ROMESH JAIN	DRS VISIONSTREAM OUTSOURCING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC150480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17468	5130706	AMAR NATH	DRUG O MATIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC228696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17469	5130712	VIJAY TRIPATHI	DRUG O MATIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC228696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17470	5162172	AJAY TRIPATHI	DRUG O MATIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC228696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17471	5162178	DEVENDRA TRIPATHI	DRUG O MATIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC228696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17472	5162196	YOGENDRA TRIPATHI	DRUG O MATIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC228696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17473	650371	ASHWANI SHARMA	DRUK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17474	650404	BRJU SHARMA	DRUK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17475	25893	MUKESH MEHTA	DRUSHTI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17476	25907	SONAM MEHTA	DRUSHTI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17477	25931	REKHA CHAUDHARY	DRUSHTI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17478	2314397	BIRMATI DEVI	DRUTTIGAMI COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17479	2317680	NAVEEN KUMARI	DRUTTIGAMI COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17480	222611	PREM MAAN	DRUZHBA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17481	174542	OM CHOPRA	DS COMPSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17482	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	DS COMPSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17483	113749	NARINDER NARULA	DS COMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC120747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17484	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	DS COMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC120747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17485	2905969	DEVINDER SONI	DS HOME UPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17486	2907236	SHORAJ SINGH	DS HOME UPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17487	408699	SUNIL SINGH	DS INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17488	408727	MOHAMMA D HARUN	DS INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17489	2739812	DEVANSHU SHEKHAR	DS RAMTEX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC199996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17490	2739824	RAGINEE MISHRA	DS RAMTEX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC199996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17491	3408523	SANGEETA SHARMA	DS SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17492	3408836	DINESH SHARMA	DS SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17493	3114719	SUMANTARA TAJPAL	DS TANWAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17494	3157632	DHARAMVIR TANWAR	DS TANWAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17495	3513010	DEEPAK SHARMA	DS TRADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17496	3514196	NEENA SHARMA	DS TRADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17497	3445800	DEEPTI MANCHAND A	DSA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2011PTC215247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17498	3450557	ASHWANI MANCHAND A	DSA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2011PTC215247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17499	163195	DHARAMVEE R SINGH	DSA RELATORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17500	163292	SHYAM SINGH	DSA RELATORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17501	5305588	MIRZA BAIG	DSAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63020DL2011PTC227905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17502	5336745	NASAR BAIG	DSAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63020DL2011PTC227905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17503	174542	OM CHOPRA	DSC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2011PTC225011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17504	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	DSC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2011PTC225011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17505	300625	SURENDRA RAJ	DSC EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17506	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	DSC EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17507	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	DSC HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC225013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17508	113749	NARINDER NARULA	DSC HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC225013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17509	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	DSC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17510	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	DSC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17511	174542	OM CHOPRA	DSC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17512	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17513	113749	NARINDER NARULA	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17514	2049693	GURVINDER NARULA	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17515	2376535	RAM SAINI	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17516	2473997	MAMTA MEHTA	DSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17517	377905	RATTAN MEHTA	DSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17518	2473997	MAMTA MEHTA	DSI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17519	377905	RATTAN MEHTA	DSI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17520	377921	KAMLESH MEHROTRA	DSI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17521	3425021	DARA KHAN	DSK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17522	3437599	KHURSHED KHAN	DSK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17523	5179794	DHARMINDE R LAMBA	DSL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17524	5179800	SIMRAN LAMBA	DSL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17525	5310303	DINESH	DSL INFRA OPERATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2012PTC046762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17526	5314056	SHEELA DEVI	DSL INFRA OPERATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2012PTC046762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17527	2207081	DINESH ARORA	DSM FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17528	2207100	MANOJ ARORA	DSM FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17529	2542905	MOOL MEENA	DSMC CONLAB RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC143905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17530	6378752	DHARA MEENA	DSMC CONLAB RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC143905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17531	1799333	DHANJIT NANDA	DSN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2010PTC199612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17532	1799365	GEETA NANDA	DSN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2010PTC199612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17533	5277625	NARENDER SINGH	DSN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC046020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17534	5277627	SURENDER YADAV	DSN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC046020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17535	728473	AJAY VERMA	DSP CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17536	752320	YASH VERMA	DSP CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17537	752393	RAJESH VERMA	DSP CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17538	3617140	DEEKSHA AGRAWAL	DSPOKE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17539	3617143	USHA AGRAWAL	DSPOKE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17540	5282370	DAULAT KATHURIA	DSR SMART ROJGAAR EDUCATIONAL ANDTRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATERIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17541	5282376	RADHAY AHUJA	DSR SMART ROJGAAR EDUCATIONAL ANDTRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATERIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17542	5282379	SURESH KATHURIA	DSR SMART ROJGAAR EDUCATIONAL ANDTRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATERIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17543	1008496	SATWANT SINGH	DSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17544	276702	REEMA SINGH	DSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17545	3303844	RAM LOHIA	DSS INDIA LIMITED	U65993DL1998PLC091624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17546	2795482	PADAM DAGAR	DSS PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC216005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17547	7050772	PRADEEP DAHIYA	DSS PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC216005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17548	2184223	SANJEEV BHADANA	DSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17549	2184235	MADHU BHADANA	DSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17550	2547027	NARENDER KUMAR	DSSD CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17551	2547043	RAJEEV KHATRI	DSSD CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17552	5170415	GAURAV	DSSM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC230827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17553	5181832	DHIRAJ SODHI	DSSM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC230827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17554	1137469	GURMIT SINGH	DSSY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17555	2128421	GURNAM SINGH	DSSY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17556	242268	ASHISH KAPOOR	DSU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17557	242286	DALIP MANCHAND A	DSU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17558	401855	SUMAN KUMAR	DSUPRA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17559	901900	PREM KARNA	DSUPRA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17560	2356476	DHARMVEER YADAV	DSY NETGROWTH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17561	2357202	SAVITA KUMARI	DSY NETGROWTH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17562	1555654	VINOD DUA	DT CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17563	2881525	RAHUL CHOPRA	DT CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17564	3274349	VIKAS CHOPRA	DT CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17565	3629882	NAKUSH DUA	DT CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17566	5240910	DEVENDER DHAWAN	DTECH INSTITUTE OF MOBILE AND LAPTOPPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17567	5240935	SANDEEP DHAWAN	DTECH INSTITUTE OF MOBILE AND LAPTOPPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17568	5235376	SURESH	DTN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17569	6474450	PARIMALA	DTN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17570	2150140	DAVENDER TYAGI	DTNT CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC186175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17571	2191235	RAMESH TYAGI	DTNT CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC186175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17572	2351654	DONUR DAMODER REDDY	DTS KONNEXIONS HR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17573	3354567	KANTHI DAMMU	DTS KONNEXIONS HR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17574	5108248	ARPIT SINGH	DU MARS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC230185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17575	5108258	DUSHYANT	DU MARS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC230185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17576	1025041	NARESH DUA	DUA AND CO. PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17577	3227672	VICKY DUA	DUA AND CO. PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17578	1228893	AMIT DUA	DUA F&B OUTDOORS & EVENTS MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC181471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17579	2234732	SUJATA SONDHI	DUA F&B OUTDOORS & EVENTS MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC181471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17580	1815348	RAJESH DUA	DUA MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17581	1873904	RENU CHADHA	DUA MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17582	2585261	RENU KALRA	DUA PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17583	37635	RAM DUA	DUA PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17584	6493577	YOGINDRA KUMAR	DUAD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17585	6493600	RAHUL DWIVEDI	DUAD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17586	3277771	NIRMALA YADAV	DUAL MANPOWER MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17587	3290142	JITENDER YADAV	DUAL MANPOWER MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17588	3583137	DEEPAK BATRA	DUAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2011PTC043564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17589	3583141	NAVNEESH GOSWAMI	DUAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2011PTC043564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17590	2723689	AMIT DUBEY	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESLIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17591	2736805	ATYANAND PANDEY	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESLIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17592	2753412	PRATIVA KUMARI	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESLIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17593	2753418	SHIV PANDEY	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESLIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17594	2061831	JITENDRA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURUPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17595	2061846	SADHANA NARENDRA KUMAR	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURUPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17596	2061870	NARENDRA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURUPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17597	2061878	GEETA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURUPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17598	2258620	RAJENDRA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURUPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17599	2385341	JYOTI DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURUPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17600	2993437	ADNAN SHAMOON	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17601	3030635	SHILPA	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17602	3356079	VIKASH KUMAR	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17603	7229276	RAJ PAL	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17604	7229861	KALINDI KUMARI	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17605	7229874	CHANDERA MAURYA	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17606	1788830	MEETA MANN	DUCON CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24219DL2004PTC127559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17607	1903669	SATISH MANN	DUCON CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24219DL2004PTC127559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17608	1788830	MEETA MANN	DUCON COOLMAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17609	1788853	SHWETA MANN	DUCON COOLMAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17610	1903669	SATISH MANN	DUCON COOLMAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17611	1788853	SHWETA MANN	DUCON INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17612	1903669	SATISH MANN	DUCON INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17613	3536271	KAMARUDDIN SIDDIQUI	DUDE FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC229481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17614	5141996	TANVEER SIDDIQUI	DUDE FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC229481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17615	2807936	ANIL BHARDWAJ	DUDHARI FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17616	2807950	MAN SINGH	DUDHARI FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17617	1112493	ANITA BHATI	DUDHESHWAR ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17618	2802484	NARENDRA BHATI	DUDHESHWAR ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17619	313404	RAJ SINGH	DUDHESHWAR ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17620	3577524	MOHD JAVED	DUEFOX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17621	3577560	TAUQEER AHMAD	DUEFOX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17622	2824657	EWAEN IMADONMW INYI	DUEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2011PTC043739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17623	3527363	DEVENDER RAWAT	DUEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2011PTC043739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17624	3527363	DEVENDER RAWAT	DUEL TECH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17625	5262784	DEEPAK MISHRA	DUEL TECH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17626	337293	SHIV DUGAL	DUGAL EPROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2003PTC120615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17627	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	DUGAL EPROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2003PTC120615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17628	2974189	SAURAV BHATT	DUGGAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29120DL1996PTC075532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17629	3304837	VIJAY BHATT	DUGGAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29120DL1996PTC075532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17630	5276124	MANOJ	DUHAN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17631	5277150	VEDPARKAS H	DUHAN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17632	2719366	BIJENDER DUHAN	DUHAN STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17633	2719387	SUNITA CHANDER	DUHAN STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17634	3310031	RAKESH AGGARWAL	DUKA ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17635	3315390	ROHAN AGGARWAL	DUKA ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17636	3221888	SAMSHER SINGH	DUKE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17637	3266221	MUNISH KUMAR	DUKE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17638	2567630	BISHNU SHARMA	DUKE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17639	6360467	RAMESH KUMAR	DUKE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17640	3270640	SHYAM SUMAN	DUNAMED PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17641	6388615	JAVED EQUBAL	DUNAMED PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17642	3468135	AKASH SINGH	DUNAMIS TOOLS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17643	3471332	ACHAL BARASWAL	DUNAMIS TOOLS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17644	3490766	JITENDRA BHARTI	DUNAMIS TOOLS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17645	1184778	LALIT SHARMA	DUOROYALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U65993DL1994PLC059220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17646	5071	LAKSHMAN	DUOROYALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U65993DL1994PLC059220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17647	5712	ANIL SHARMA	DUOROYALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U65993DL1994PLC059220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17648	220247	JAMES MCCLUNG	DUPLEIX CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17649	1159644	DINESH KUMAR	DUPLEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17650	2448739	ANURAG MISHRA	DUPLEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17651	2476626	SANJAY KUMAR	DUPLEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17652	2780259	AKHILESH RATHORE	DUPON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17653	7772496	SUDHA YADAV	DUPON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17654	2455384	SAKET RATHI	DURA FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2012PTC234034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17655	5236310	GAURAV	DURA FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2012PTC234034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17656	2245901	KAPIL DUREJA	DUREJA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17657	2245936	HARISH DUREJA	DUREJA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17658	1162192	PIYUSH KANT	DURGA AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17659	346476	RAM GANDHI	DURGA AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17660	351821	YASH CHHABRA	DURGA AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17661	1784374	JAGDISH SHASTRI	DURGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC168595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17662	1793338	AVTAR KRISHAN	DURGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC168595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17663	1579042	SAURABH KAPOOR	DURGA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17664	3066933	DIVIJ MEHRA	DURGA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17665	1583642	PANKAJ KUMAR	DURGA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2004PTC126716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17666	1583738	KAUSHAL KUMAR	DURGA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2004PTC126716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17667	559620	NAINA GUPTA	DURGA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC123990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17668	559790	MUKESH GUPTA	DURGA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC123990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17669	1675482	TEJVIR SHARMA	DURGA GRIT AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14293DL2012PTC231055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17670	2118014	RAJEEV KUMAR	DURGA GRIT AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14293DL2012PTC231055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17671	3512755	YOGESH KUMAR	DURGA GRIT AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14293DL2012PTC231055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17672	1331451	PROMILA NANDA	DURGA HOUSING AND GENERAL FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U65922DL1986PTC023163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17673	1342119	RAVINDER NANDA	DURGA HOUSING AND GENERAL FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U65922DL1986PTC023163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17674	2846964	AMIT TANEJA	DURGA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17675	2846985	NAMI TANEJA	DURGA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17676	2880113	JATIN TANEJA	DURGA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17677	3280494	PUNEET SONI	DURGA MULTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17678	3538457	AMIT SONI	DURGA MULTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17679	3091839	MINAXI SHARMA	DURGA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17680	5170826	SNEH SHARMA	DURGA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17681	917463	JUGESH SHARMA	DURGA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17682	1331451	PROMILA NANDA	DURGA PLANTATIONS AND AGRO INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U01111DL1987PLC028969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17683	1342119	RAVINDER NANDA	DURGA PLANTATIONS AND AGRO INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U01111DL1987PLC028969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17684	3404587	ROHIT KUMAR	DURGA PLASTCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC215275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17685	6657616	MANJOO DEVI	DURGA PLASTCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC215275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17686	497522	BITTOO KUMAR	DURGA SHAKTI FILMS CHANNEL PRIVATELIMITED.	U74940DL2009PTC187604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17687	497702	VIJAY KUMAR	DURGA SHAKTI FILMS CHANNEL PRIVATELIMITED.	U74940DL2009PTC187604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17688	497522	BITTOO KUMAR	DURGA T.V. NEWS CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC186975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17689	497702	VIJAY KUMAR	DURGA T.V. NEWS CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC186975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17690	1804884	PANKAJ SHARMA	DURGA TOURIST PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC157189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17691	2542583	OM SHARMA	DURGA TOURIST PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC157189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17692	2543998	AJAY SHARMA	DURGA TOURIST PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC157189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17693	6583055	DEEPTI SHARMA	DURGAMAYAA ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17694	6653632	PAWAN YADAV	DURGAMAYAA ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17695	2587580	SUSHIL TIWARI	DURGAMVIDYA RESOURCE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17696	2587582	RAJANI DEVI	DURGAMVIDYA RESOURCE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17697	2795901	VIJAY SHARMA	DURGAMYA SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17698	2800074	PRASHANT SHARMA	DURGAMYA SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17699	2138336	PRAVESH TYAGI	DURGAPUSHP REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17700	2138427	ALKA TYAGI	DURGAPUSHP REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17701	5279239	ARUN TIWARI	DURGASHAKTI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17702	5279246	SANDHYA DEVI	DURGASHAKTI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17703	3375311	PRASHANT KUMAR	DURGAWATI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17704	3375330	SHASHANK KUMAR	DURGAWATI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17705	1149862	GEETA SHARMA	DURHAM CARE LINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17706	1221906	SWATANTER SHARMA	DURHAM CARE LINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17707	237206	JAWAHAR GARG	DURHAM CARE LINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17708	237251	SAVITRI GARG	DURHAM CARE LINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17709	3411058	SUDHIR KUMAR	DURJAYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17710	3414499	VIJAY SINGH	DURJAYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17711	309312	AMOLAK NAGPAL	DUROCHROM ROLLS MANUFACTURING COMPANYINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U29294HR1992PTC031827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17712	309346	SADHU DEWAN	DUROCHROM ROLLS MANUFACTURING COMPANYINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U29294HR1992PTC031827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17713	309381	SUBHASH DEWAN	DUROCHROM ROLLS MANUFACTURING COMPANYINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U29294HR1992PTC031827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17714	2419553	SHISHU SINGH	DUROLIGHT PAINTS & PLASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC185645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17715	2419613	ANIL TIWARI	DUROLIGHT PAINTS & PLASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC185645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17716	2421241	SUMIT GAUTAM	DUROLIGHT PAINTS & PLASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC185645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17717	2665281	RAJRITA BHATTACHARJEE	DUROY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC192304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17718	2665290	SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE	DUROY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC192304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17719	2711824	MANJUSREE CHAKRAVARTY	DUROY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC192304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17720	1039364	VIVEK TOMAR	DURVIJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17721	260628	RAVI SINGH	DURVIJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17722	260883	TRIVENI DEVI	DURVIJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17723	5265172	UMA	DURZEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2012PTC235317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17724	5265188	RUPIN	DURZEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2012PTC235317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17725	5277008	DHARMPAL SINGH	DUS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17726	6511054	GEETA	DUS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17727	322385	ROHIT KUMAR	DUSK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17728	322461	RACHNA SINGH	DUSK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17729	2490587	NARAINDAT H ROOPRAM	DUTCH FRIES & MORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17730	2974521	ROOPRAM JAINANAN	DUTCH FRIES & MORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17731	3599319	PRAWEEEN MAHADEW	DUTCH TYRE AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC224077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17732	3599324	OETRAWATIE MAHADEW	DUTCH TYRE AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC224077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17733	1671945	DIWAKAR JHA	DUTECH INSPECTION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17734	2195278	MANTOSH RAY	DUTECH INSPECTION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17735	2984250	NITI PAUL	DUTY-FREE VENTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012FTC238130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17736	5259471	RAJU CHANDIRAM	DUTY-FREE VENTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012FTC238130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17737	2943324	HARSIMRAN SARNA	DUURBEEN BESPOKE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17738	5180746	RAJAN TIWARI	DUURBEEN BESPOKE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17739	3425305	SANJEEV SRIVASTAVA	DUVET PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17740	6565614	MITA SRIVASTAVA	DUVET PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17741	2595872	ANIL KUMAR	DUXPRO CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17742	2595890	PRIYANKA SACHDEVA	DUXPRO CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17743	1742708	SUREN UPPAL	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17744	1809676	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17745	2996575	MILIND JHAMVAR	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17746	5189635	AMOL KHILADE	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17747	5248109	MANGESH JADHAV	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17748	3303936	KANWAR WADHERA	DVM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17749	3410387	YUKTI WADEHRA	DVM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17750	959770	PIYUSH MAKOL	DVM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17751	959795	VINOD MAKOL	DVM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17752	3330169	RAMESH KUMAR	DVP EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17753	616854	DEEPAK PAHWA	DVP EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17754	2633974	MUKESH GAUR	DVP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17755	6369359	SUNIL CHHIBBER	DVP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17756	2756313	PARVEEN KUMAR	DVR CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17757	2756326	NISHA RATHI	DVR CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17758	3022638	RAJEEV TYAGI	DVR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17759	3030827	VIJAY TYAGI	DVR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17760	2525381	VAKEEL AHMED	DVS IT DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17761	2553491	SHAKEEL TASLEEM	DVS IT DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17762	2499129	VINITA WALIA	DW KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING OFFICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17763	2499164	GURINDER WALLIA	DW KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING OFFICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17764	2706928	VIJAY BHATNAGAR	DWARA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17765	2725526	RAJA SIROHI	DWARA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17766	2551487	NAND JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17767	2585841	KAVITA JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17768	758163	MAHENDER JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17769	766633	PRAKASH JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17770	3392865	PYUSH GUPTA	DWARKA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC087554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17771	897121	VINOD UPPAL	DWARKA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC087554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17772	6846775	KRISHNA SINGH	DWARKA DAS SETH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC226065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17773	6886412	RAVI SINGH	DWARKA DAS SETH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC226065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17774	2063949	ASHOK KUMAR	DWARKA EXPRESSWAY RMC PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC235911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17775	5264639	PARVEEN SOLANKI	DWARKA EXPRESSWAY RMC PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC235911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17776	5264640	KARAMBIR RANA	DWARKA EXPRESSWAY RMC PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC235911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17777	1442044	RAJEEV SAHAY	DWARKA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC171496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17778	1674331	KAPIL DEV	DWARKA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC171496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17779	3351991	BADRI KAR	DWARKA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC171496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17780	1816178	MUKESH SINGH	DWARKA PARICHAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC225269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17781	3534612	SANJAY MISHRA	DWARKA PARICHAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC225269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17782	3534623	SURENDER DOGRA	DWARKA PARICHAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC225269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17783	3597542	RAJNI MISHRA	DWARKA PARICHAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC225269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17784	2010884	ROHTAS RATHORE	DWARKADHEESH PAPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2008PTC174929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17785	2011225	KAPIL RATHORE	DWARKADHEESH PAPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2008PTC174929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17786	1543072	DIVYA PRAKASH	DWITI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17787	940413	ANURAG KUSHWAHA	DWITI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17788	5114880	AMAN BAJAJ	DXZ REALTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17789	5123951	POONAM ANEJA	DXZ REALTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17790	289223	GOPAL RAM	DYAL COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC134079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17791	327189	DEV JHA	DYAL COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC134079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17792	2609152	RISHI SINGH	DYD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29259DL2009PTC191166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17793	2616354	USHA SINGH	DYD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29259DL2009PTC191166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17794	5139628	SHAILENDER KUMAR	DYMENSIONZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC228817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17795	5139649	UWAIK KHAN	DYMENSIONZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC228817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17796	1249584	VARUN MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC ARC MOLTEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC158783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17797	962411	ANKUR GOYAL	DYNAMIC ARC MOLTEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC158783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17798	2206053	VIKAS CHOUDHARY	DYNAMIC AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U291118HR2006PTC036342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17799	5146655	RAKESH KUMAR	DYNAMIC CELEBRATIONSTOPIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC229767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17800	5146663	PUSHPANJAL I SINGH	DYNAMIC CELEBRATIONSTOPIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC229767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17801	5190363	KINGSHUK BHUYAN	DYNAMIC EVISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17802	5194817	ANANYA SAHA	DYNAMIC EVISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17803	5215408	SUBHRAJOT I MOITRA	DYNAMIC EVISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17804	6922954	SURINDER SINGH	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17805	7291850	MAM RAJ	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17806	7291855	HARDEEP SINGH	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17807	7614156	LAKHWINDER SINGH	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17808	1070489	THOMAS BRODIE	DYNAMIC GAMING SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17809	2559188	JENNIFER HOUGHTON	DYNAMIC GAMING SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17810	372269	BALJEET DUA	DYNAMIC GLOBAL PROFRANCHISES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17811	388813	MAN MOHAN DUA	DYNAMIC GLOBAL PROFRANCHISES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17812	1169075	PREM PRAKASH	DYNAMIC IMAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2002PTC114902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17813	976063	KAMAL GUPTA	DYNAMIC IMAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2002PTC114902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17814	976074	MAHAVIR PRASAD	DYNAMIC IMAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2002PTC114902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17815	2292972	KEITH CAMPBELL	DYNAMIC INTERCHANGEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U93000DL2009PTC187126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17816	2349257	PAUL VEDAMUTHU	DYNAMIC INTERCHANGEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U93000DL2009PTC187126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17817	1637907	SAMARTH NANGIA	DYNAMIC JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2008PTC184440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17818	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	DYNAMIC JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2008PTC184440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17819	3217741	MADHUSUDAN CHAUDHRY	DYNAMIC MARKING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17820	7529298	SANGEETA CHOUDHARY	DYNAMIC MARKING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17821	5147870	DEVANAND	DYNAMIC ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC229516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17822	5147876	VIVEK DANDRIYAL	DYNAMIC ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC229516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17823	5254177	INDRAJIT	DYNAMIC OUTREACH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC235702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17824	5255196	SAGARIKA GHOSH	DYNAMIC OUTREACH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC235702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17825	372171	AJIT DUA	DYNAMIC PARADISE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC142800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17826	388813	MAN MOHAN DUA	DYNAMIC PARADISE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC142800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17827	158694	ANIL KUMAR	DYNAMIC PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206HR1990PTC031056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17828	3020302	TEK RAM	DYNAMIC PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206HR1990PTC031056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17829	1202432	ANIL JAIN	DYNAMIC PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17830	1299401	LAL JI	DYNAMIC PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17831	64722	BALRAJ MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17832	2092831	KAVITA JAIN	DYNAMIC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17833	597742	DAVENDER JAIN	DYNAMIC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17834	1797869	ROHIT NANDA	DYNAMIC RETAIL BONDPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17835	1818394	DINESH SINGH	DYNAMIC RETAIL BONDPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17836	839053	BHUPINDER MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC SERVICES (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17837	885121	NEENA MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC SERVICES (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17838	1822893	SARBJEET SINGH	DYNAMIC SOURCING CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17839	1822990	DIMPLE SHARMA	DYNAMIC SOURCING CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17840	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	DYNAMIC TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17841	3051980	RAJJAN GUPTA	DYNAMIC TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17842	5216144	SHAMIM BAIG	DYNAMIC WELDING & CUTTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2012PTC232990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17843	5216591	SARFARAZ BAIG	DYNAMIC WELDING & CUTTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2012PTC232990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17844	2120370	YASHPAL AULAKH	DYNAMIK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC034060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17845	2168196	JAGDEEP AULAKH	DYNAMIK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC034060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17846	1509703	POONAM SHARMA	DYNAPRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2006PTC144356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17847	452214	SANJAY KAPOOR	DYNAPRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2006PTC144356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17848	454303	ARVIND SHARMA	DYNAPRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2006PTC144356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17849	1213806	ANJALI CHADHA	DYNASTY ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17850	134366	PHOOLA CHADHA	DYNASTY ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17851	588435	SATYE CHADHA	DYNASTY ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17852	418621	BHOLA SINGH	DYNASTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1998PTC094899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17853	418671	MAMTA SINGH	DYNASTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1998PTC094899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17854	2538020	PARAS SINGH	DYNASTY POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC188000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17855	6362752	SUSHMA SINGH	DYNASTY POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC188000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17856	2960237	SUSHIL TIWARY	DYNATAC TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2011PLC217472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17857	3258713	DHARM KUMAR	DYNATAC TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2011PLC217472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17858	3414316	AJAY KUMAR	DYNATAC TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2011PLC217472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17859	5275206	ANURAAG SHANKAR	DYNATAC TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2011PLC217472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17860	1001177	PARVEEN AGGARWAL	DYNATRAC MICRO PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35911HR1996PTC033262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17861	1001207	MEENAKSHI AGGARWAL	DYNATRAC MICRO PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35911HR1996PTC033262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17862	3495143	SANJAY KUMAR	DYNER SALES AND MARKETING INDIA LIMITED	U52100HR2011PLC043116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17863	3495198	DHARAMVIR SINGH	DYNER SALES AND MARKETING INDIA LIMITED	U52100HR2011PLC043116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17864	3495215	RAMESH KUMAR	DYNER SALES AND MARKETING INDIA LIMITED	U52100HR2011PLC043116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17865	6622764	AVDHESH PATHAK	DYNN HOSPITALITY & CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17866	6711584	NAVDEEP SINGH	DYNN HOSPITALITY & CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17867	6727773	VISHAL CHAUDHARY	DYNN HOSPITALITY & CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17868	1086527	MAHESHWARI SINGH	DYNOMAX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17869	1140718	SUKHDEEP SINGH	DYNOMAX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17870	5292647	DIPENDRA KUMAR SINGH	DYPEN INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17871	5292648	VANDNA SINGH	DYPEN INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17872	5292647	DIPENDRA KUMAR SINGH	DYPVAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17873	5292648	VANDNA SINGH	DYPVAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17874	6650932	ARUN MATHUR	DYPVAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17875	6650937	YASHBIR MATHUR	DYPVAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17876	5241616	RAVI SHARMA	DZARA BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC235700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17877	5241618	SURENDRA SHARMA	DZARA BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC235700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17878	1464084	HARVINDER SINGH	DZI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC167408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17879	1464085	GURPREET KAUR	DZI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC167408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17880	3061581	YASIN SIDDIQUI	DZIRE ELECTRO PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17881	3229216	DEVESH KUMAR	DZIRE ELECTRO PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17882	5240022	SUDHIR SINGH	DZIRE ELECTRO PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17883	2993658	DINESH SINGH	E & I NETWORKING COLLABORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC043516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17884	3035142	CHANKYA KUMAR	E & I NETWORKING COLLABORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC043516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17885	1336265	URMIL SHARMA	E B IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17886	1336357	GOPAL SHARMA	E B IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17887	2545406	KHURSHED ANWAR	E CELL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17888	2545412	NAJMUS SEHAR	E CELL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17889	2545415	ABU HASHMI	E CELL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17890	2899136	FIROZ ANWAR	E CELL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17891	5100452	MIRAZUL HAQUE	E CELL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17892	5100482	NIAZUL HAQUE	E CELL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17893	6997288	ABHAY SHANKAR	E COM TRADE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2007PTC252140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17894	6999670	RITWIK RAJ	E COM TRADE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2007PTC252140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17895	2944724	TANEESHA BEDI	E CROCUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17896	2944767	VISHANT BERI	E CROCUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17897	2944786	HITESH KUMAR	E CROCUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17898	24785	SARANG CHOUDHARY	E E I TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17899	24827	MURARI CHOUDHARY	E E I TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17900	2528516	SHOUKAT BHAT	E- FILMING SHAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17901	2541946	ULFHAT ARA	E- FILMING SHAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17902	3604209	VIJENDER SINGH	E FLEXTRON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2011PTC044125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17903	3612745	SUNIL KUMAR	E FLEXTRON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2011PTC044125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17904	2853220	RAVI PRAKASH	E GENIUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17905	3135100	PALLAVI ANIL	E GENIUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17906	2235431	NIDHI JAIN	E GIMIC MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17907	2355098	RAKESH GOEL	E GIMIC MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17908	2363538	KAMAL KISHOR	E GIMIC MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17909	3546792	SOHAN SARASWAT	E- KUTIR TECHNOLOGY& EXTENSIONMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17910	7278276	RAJEEV SINHA	E- KUTIR TECHNOLOGY& EXTENSIONMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17911	1648531	SACHIN WAHI	E SOURCE INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17912	1648535	POOJA WAHI	E SOURCE INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17913	1118593	RAJEN MATA	E TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17914	3244195	VARUN MATA	E TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17915	1458910	KHUSHAGRA SHARMA	E THREE R INFO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC106473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17916	1637437	CHITRA SHARMA	E THREE R INFO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC106473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17917	3057961	MRINAL SABHARWAL	E WIZARD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17918	3619720	BALRAJ SABHARWAL	E WIZARD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17919	1798928	RAMAKANTA MISHRA	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17920	1835005	UTTAM VASHISTH	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17921	1848043	KRISHNA SHARMA	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17922	1849097	LOVELY SHARMA	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17923	2352464	KOUSHIK BALAJI	E.J.KRAUSE & ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC185468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17924	2352473	SHWETA JAIN	E.J.KRAUSE & ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC185468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17925	1857477	GEETA WADHWA	E.Z. TRAVEL NETWORKINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008FTC184869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17926	2273409	SUNIL WADHWA	E.Z. TRAVEL NETWORKINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008FTC184869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17927	5231450	AMIT TYAGI	E2E CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC235278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17928	5231452	HEMANT GAUR	E2E CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC235278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17929	5231465	SANJEEV TYAGI	E2E CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC235278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17930	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	E2E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17931	2516901	ROHIT PURI	E2E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17932	2215007	ABHAY SIDDHAM	E2IG TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17933	2219656	SREEDHAR RAMAMURTHI	E2IG TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17934	3169830	SUNITA KHATRI	E3 VALUESYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC044811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17935	3178616	KAILASH KHATRI	E3 VALUESYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC044811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17936	2646218	TUSHAR KUMAR	E4 EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC214076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17937	3419759	NARENDER AHLAWAT	E4 EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC214076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17938	3419787	BRAJESHWAR SHARMA	E4 EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC214076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17939	866616	EDWARD ANDREW	EA INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17940	874857	MICHAEL BROMLEY	EA INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17941	1675668	GURDEV SINGH	EACH 1 TEACH 2 INFOEDUCATION MISSIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC226174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17942	3619918	VISHAL KOUSHAL	EACH 1 TEACH 2 INFOEDUCATION MISSIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC226174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17943	1791423	KUSUM SARAF	EACO LABS LIMITED	U24119DL1986PLC025799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17944	2929721	SWAPNIL SARAF	EACO LABS LIMITED	U24119DL1986PLC025799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17945	597066	PRAMOD SARAF	EACO LABS LIMITED	U24119DL1986PLC025799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17946	1088437	SUNITA KAPPAL	EACOM'S CONTROLS INDIA LIMITED	U31909DL1981PLC012031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17947	1089257	JAWAHAR KAPPAL	EACOM'S CONTROLS INDIA LIMITED	U31909DL1981PLC012031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17948	1089509	GAURI KAPPAL	EACOM'S CONTROLS INDIA LIMITED	U31909DL1981PLC012031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17949	3305122	SAJJAN KUMAR	EAGER REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17950	5212489	MAHESH	EAGER REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17951	1053772	GOPAL GHOSH	EAGLE CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17952	1248278	RAJENDRA PRASAD	EAGLE CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17953	2620818	CHAMAN NAGPAL	EAGLE DRUGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17954	2620819	HEENA NAGPAL	EAGLE DRUGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17955	1799033	BHUPENDRA DHAPOLA	EAGLE ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL2011PTC226544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17956	3607797	VIRENDER CHAUHAN	EAGLE ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL2011PTC226544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17957	1561817	NARESH SADANA	EAGLE FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL1998PTC095936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17958	2150867	SANJAY SADANA	EAGLE FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL1998PTC095936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17959	2013420	REENA DEVI	EAGLE INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC174187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17960	2039791	MANOJ KUMAR	EAGLE INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC174187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17961	1150931	RAVINDER KAUL	EAGLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17962	370314	SEEMA KASHYAP	EAGLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17963	370387	SHAUNAK KASHYAP	EAGLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17964	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	EAGLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17965	694586	ANIL JAIN	EAGLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17966	5198017	NARESH KUAMR	EAGLE RELOCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17967	5198022	KAPILDEV SHARMA	EAGLE RELOCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17968	1865263	BRYAN BEDINGTON	EARLPARK IMAGING PVT LTD	U74940DL2006PTC148003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17969	1872616	TAMARA OSTARIAS	EARLPARK IMAGING PVT LTD	U74940DL2006PTC148003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17970	353227	MADAN GUPTA	EARLYBIRD BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2001PTC110881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17971	376279	MADHU GUPTA	EARLYBIRD BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2001PTC110881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17972	3292643	BHABNA JHA	EARMARK E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17973	3608101	KANCHAN JHA	EARMARK E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17974	3182931	SUNIL JAISWAL	EARN MAX CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC227654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17975	3633256	OM PRAKASH	EARN MAX CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC227654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17976	3633285	SNOHI CHOUDHARY	EARN MAX CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC227654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17977	1270170	SUKRAM PAL	EARNEST FINTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2002PTC115737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17978	614729	YOGESH KUMAR	EARNEST FINTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2002PTC115737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17979	2444819	PREM SINGH	EARNFORLIVING ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17980	3107751	VINETA RANI	EARNFORLIVING ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17981	5331859	SUSHMA MANOCHA	EARNFORLIVING ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17982	2034790	MOHD MUSTAFA	EARTH AXEL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC044357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17983	3635859	GOVIND NEGI	EARTH AXEL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC044357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17984	3635902	AMBESH SHARMA	EARTH AXEL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC044357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17985	3399628	HARI SHARMA	EARTH BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17986	3595470	RAVI KUMAR	EARTH BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17987	5010609	NEERU BHALLA	EARTH EXPLORATION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U14291DL2002PTC114634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17988	5168133	ANIL BHALLA	EARTH EXPLORATION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U14291DL2002PTC114634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17989	3424515	GOVERDHAN SHARMA	EARTH INDEX TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17990	3424531	RAHUL SHARMA	EARTH INDEX TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17991	5206409	REYAZ AHMAD	EARTH INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC236412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17992	5269084	MOHAMMAD HAQUE	EARTH INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC236412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17993	3004401	KISHAN GIRI	EARTH KING MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC216188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17994	3009000	ASHOK KUMAR	EARTH KING MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC216188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17995	3017415	RAM KUMAR	EARTH KING MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC216188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17996	2290289	TARUN KUMAR	EARTH MOVING LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17997	2290446	VUJAY SINGH	EARTH MOVING LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17998	158267	RESHU GUPTA	EARTH PIONEERS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC217315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
17999	3457359	ANAND TIWARY	EARTH PIONEERS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC217315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18000	3379228	RAM SISODIA	EARTH RESEARCH LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18001	3379248	SURENDER SINGH	EARTH RESEARCH LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18002	1410650	AJAY BAJAJ	EARTH ROOTS TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18003	2810783	RAHUL SHELAR	EARTH ROOTS TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18004	3470595	RAJESH ARORA	EARTH ROOTS TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18005	5153135	SANDEEP SHRIVASTAVA	EARTH SHAPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18006	5157801	RAHUL SHRIVASTAVA	EARTH SHAPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC230741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18007	3481425	KAPIL NASA	EARTHCRAFT BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18008	3482830	RICHA CHAUDHARY	EARTHCRAFT BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18009	2135925	SHARAD KUMAR	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18010	2140259	SUDHIR KUMAR	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18011	2140323	RAJAN KUMAR	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18012	2140647	ANUJ YADAV	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18013	106214	GAURAV KAPOOR	EARTHEN FLAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC226229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18014	3616997	ANAND KAPOOR	EARTHEN FLAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC226229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18015	3618637	AMAN CHAWLA	EARTHEN FLAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC226229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18016	2273916	VIVEK ASTHANA	EARTHLIFE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18017	5162795	PAVANENDRA	EARTHLIFE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18018	1439585	SUBODH SHARMA	EARTHMATICA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2011PTC214828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18019	3392834	MEETA JAIN	EARTHMATICA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2011PTC214828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18020	732622	DEEP BANSAL	EARTHMATICA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2011PTC214828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18021	3325143	JAIVEER VIRK	EARTHSHINE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18022	5247624	SUMAN SINGH	EARTHSHINE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18023	3165329	ANAND ARYA	EARTHTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U52599DL1993PLC053007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18024	5071	LAKSHMAN	EARTHTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U52599DL1993PLC053007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18025	7167332	FAISAL QAZI	EARTHTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U52599DL1993PLC053007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18026	1023036	AMIT NARULA	EASA LIFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18027	1388888	SHASHI NARULA	EASA LIFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18028	2572531	ATUL MEHTA	EASHA TERRY TOWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC168512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18029	2577299	KALPANA MEHTA	EASHA TERRY TOWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC168512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18030	1113159	MUHAMMED FAISAL	EAST ASIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18031	2013456	SURESH	EAST ASIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18032	3002191	KALLADI YAHYA	EAST ASIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18033	7172120	THEKETHIL SHAJHAN	EAST ASIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18034	2993281	SHIV KUMAR	EAST CITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18035	2993288	SURESH KUMAR	EAST CITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18036	1534815	PARMOD KAJLA	EAST CORE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18037	1534816	KAVITA KAJLA	EAST CORE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18038	2658622	MANOJ SINGH	EAST CORE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18039	1125189	MAMTA SHARMA	EAST DELHI FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1991PLC044474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18040	1125248	NAVEEN SHARMA	EAST DELHI FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1991PLC044474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18041	1125297	TARUN SHARMA	EAST DELHI FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1991PLC044474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18042	5245572	HOSSEIN KARIMI ZARKANI	EAST GULF TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2012PTC234628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18043	5245578	MOHAMMA DREZA YAZDIZADEH	EAST GULF TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2012PTC234628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18044	2725129	RAJEEV RAI	EAST INDIA ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18045	2725504	AJAY ARORA	EAST INDIA ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18046	2007893	DINA GANGULY	EAST INDIA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC230322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18047	417422	SACHIN KUMAR	EAST INDIA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC230322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18048	210178	MANISH GUPTA	EAST INDIA IRON ANDSTEEL COMAPNYLIMITED	U27202DL1983PLC017009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18049	245985	SARVESH AGARWAL	EAST INDIA IRON ANDSTEEL COMAPNYLIMITED	U27202DL1983PLC017009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18050	428306	AMAN GUPTA	EAST INDIA IRON ANDSTEEL COMAPNYLIMITED	U27202DL1983PLC017009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18051	2569609	ANIL YADAV	EAST LAND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC215697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18052	2951093	NAND YADAV	EAST LAND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC215697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18053	3051664	BABITA YADAV	EAST LAND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC215697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18054	3069911	URMILA YADAV	EAST LAND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC215697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18055	2569609	ANIL YADAV	EAST LAND TECHNO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC188833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18056	2951093	NAND YADAV	EAST LAND TECHNO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC188833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18057	1900381	SHAUN SWEENEY	EAST LINK CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC182850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18058	1900415	THOMAS FLAHERTY	EAST LINK CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC182850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18059	5211192	RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN	EAST WEST BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18060	5211198	SURENDRA KUMAR	EAST WEST BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18061	3392132	RAJESH GUPTA	EAST WEST INFRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIVATE LS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2011PTC217631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18062	3392303	MOHAMMAD RIZWAN	EAST WEST INFRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIVATE LS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2011PTC217631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18063	3427016	MOHAMMAD IMRAN	EAST WEST INFRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIVATE LS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2011PTC217631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18064	281186	TILAK VIJ	EAST WEST INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18065	408312	SHUKINA VIJ	EAST WEST INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18066	172357	AJAY GOEL	EAST WEST MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18067	2028721	SUMAN GOEL	EAST WEST MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18068	3142141	KABEER CHAUDHARY	EASTBOUND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18069	3545553	HARISH LOCHAVE	EASTBOUND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18070	1310151	ROOPINDER PERHAR	EASTER INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18071	550723	JAIDEEP DASGUPTA	EASTERN ALLIANCE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC229304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18072	616178	KULDEEP DALAL	EASTERN ALLIANCE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC229304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18073	1545843	KALLUR PARAMESWARAN	EASTERN CIRCLE YELLOW PAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18074	1882659	RAJ SESHAMANI	EASTERN CIRCLE YELLOW PAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18075	2637658	HUANHUAN DONG	EASTERN DONG IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18076	3051889	XIANZHI DONG	EASTERN DONG IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18077	3071587	GIRIDHAR TIWARI	EASTERN INNOVATIVE CULTURAL YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18078	3072765	HALADHAR TIWARI	EASTERN INNOVATIVE CULTURAL YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18079	750794	SHANTI MISHRA	EASTERN MEDI-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC150544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18080	822428	ANIL MISHRA	EASTERN MEDI-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC150544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18081	2085252	RIZWAN AHSAN	EASTERN HEIGHTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18082	5285399	MOHAMMAD SHAHABUDDIN	EASTERN HEIGHTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18083	5286128	PRAVEEN KUMAR	EASTERNHEIGHTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18084	1445814	BASU SHARMA	EASTERS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18085	2533651	ARVIND JAIN	EASTERS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18086	3595363	JAI DEV KOHLI	EASTINDIA FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18087	3595570	CHETAN ANAND	EASTINDIA FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18088	2161591	SHAHDAN GAAFAR	EASTMAR TOURS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18089	2161597	MAGDY RAMADAN	EASTMAR TOURS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18090	2553829	AHMED ESSAM HUSSEIN ROUSHDY	EASTMAR TOURS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18091	3195738	MUKESH KUMAR	EASTRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC208436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18092	3195749	SUNITA RANI	EASTRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC208436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18093	5116537	SAIF REHMAN	EASTSTAR CONSULTANCY & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18094	5116546	NASEEM GHAZALA	EASTSTAR CONSULTANCY & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18095	3142727	VINITA TYAGI	EASY BAZAAR EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52603DL2010PTC211228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18096	3146753	VICHITRA TYAGI	EASY BAZAAR EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52603DL2010PTC211228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18097	1541292	PRAKASH DUTTA	EASY HAIR DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18098	1967508	KESHAV NATH ADHIKARI	EASY HAIR DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18099	5259405	USHA DAS	EASY HAIR DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18100	3582941	NARESH YADAV	EASY MONEY TRANSFERPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC225999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18101	5182229	RAESA	EASY MONEY TRANSFERPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC225999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18102	1590838	SAMIR JUNEJA	EASY MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18103	3530152	RAHUL BABBAR	EASY MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18104	2449756	SANDEEP YADAV	EASY STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18105	2539875	JAVIER FERNANDEZ	EASY STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18106	2539928	ISABEL FERNANDEZ	EASY STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18107	3293385	ASHISH BAHL	EASY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC233889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18108	5232725	USHA	EASY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC233889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18109	5307990	KAPIL CHHOKER	EASY WORLD TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC046643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18110	5307998	BHAWNA CHHOKER	EASY WORLD TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC046643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18111	2921576	PREETI DHANKER	EASYLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC214186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18112	2921598	VIKAS KUMAR	EASYLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC214186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18113	166461	SUNITA GOEL	EASYLIFT TOOLS & TACKLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292HR2011PTC043508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18114	3556743	VIMAL SINGH	EASYLIFT TOOLS & TACKLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292HR2011PTC043508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18115	637265	RAHUL AJMANI	EASYLIFT TOOLS & TACKLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292HR2011PTC043508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18116	1161586	SIMERJOT SINGH	EASYMEANS CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18117	1161608	MANPUNEET SINGH	EASYMEANS CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18118	6430291	GARVIT BHARDWAJ	EASYRATION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18119	6430297	PRATYUSH SINGH	EASYRATION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18120	6430303	MUDIT KUMAR	EASYRATION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18121	1369778	NARESH BHASIN	EASYRIDER EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18122	1524114	PARVESH CHADHA	EASYRIDER EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18123	2790913	RAVINDER MITTAL	EASYSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18124	2791186	RASHI MITTAL	EASYSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18125	3445441	PRADEEP KUMAR	EASYTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC221163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18126	3452772	ANIL SHARMA	EASYTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC221163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18127	3553623	SURESH BHARDWAJ	EASYTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC221163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18128	3553625	ANITA SHARMA	EASYTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC221163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18129	3553628	MAHESH BHARDWAJ	EASYTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC221163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18130	2787899	KULDEEP SINGH	EASYWAY SELLING AGENTS AND CONSULTANTSSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18131	2787908	RAJIV KAPIL	EASYWAY SELLING AGENTS AND CONSULTANTSSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18132	5234491	JAYANT JAWA	EATWELL HEALTHY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC238979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18133	5296991	KANOO SAHAJWALA	EATWELL HEALTHY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC238979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18134	5157752	NITIN BHAT	EAZEESHOP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC229970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18135	5157756	OMKAR BHAT	EAZEESHOP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC229970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18136	5211269	RAJ DAS	E-BAZAR AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18137	5211674	RAJESH KUMAR	E-BAZAR AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18138	5211718	RUPESH KUMAR	E-BAZAR AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18139	1293205	RAJAN SINGH	EBHA TRADING AND COSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18140	5340888	PRABHU SHUKLA	EBHA TRADING AND COSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18141	5150545	DEEPAK SAINI	EBIZDRIVE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18142	5153681	PARSHANTA SAINI	EBIZDRIVE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18143	3406170	REGINALD ONYEMEFOR O	EBOH IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18144	5154068	CHIDOZIE EBOH	EBOH IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18145	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	EBONY CLICK.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18146	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	EBONY CLICK.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18147	113749	NARINDER NARULA	EBONY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18148	174542	OM CHOPRA	EBONY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18149	136262	AMARIIT LAMBA	EBONY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18150	136690	AMIT LAMBA	EBONY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18151	136901	AMAN LAMBA	EBONY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18152	3358769	AFTAB CHOUDRIE	EBR ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18153	3383560	KHURRAM ZAVERI	EBR ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC217895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18154	3324891	RUCHI NIHALANI	EBS IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18155	3369315	RISHI TANDON	EBS IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18156	2887850	AASHEESH GUPTA	ECA CERTIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220HR2010PTC040024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18157	2887857	VIKAS GOYAL	ECA CERTIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220HR2010PTC040024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18158	1710643	VISHAV SINGH	ECADECAN TRANING & REASERCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2007PTC037340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18159	2110987	UDAY SINGH	ECADECAN TRANING & REASERCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2007PTC037340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18160	1192316	JYOTI KARIHALOO	ECAK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18161	1507584	ASHOK KARIHALOO	ECAK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18162	3545243	RAVI SHRIVASTAVA	E-CARGO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18163	5135750	ASHISH SRIVASTAVA	E-CARGO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18164	5137634	SAHIL RAWAT	ECG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18165	5137646	NEERAJ	ECG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18166	552192	GAURAV GUPTA	ECH ENN COMMUNICATION AND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2000PTC105736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18167	555409	SANJAY GUPTA	ECH ENN COMMUNICATION AND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2000PTC105736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18168	2369903	PARMINDER GARCHA	ECHA INFRASTRUCTURE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18169	2369905	HARJINDER GARCHA	ECHA INFRASTRUCTURE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18170	2373068	JAGDISH GARCHA	ECHA INFRASTRUCTURE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18171	159868	VINOD KUMAR	ECHO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18172	329208	VINOD KUMAR	ECHO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18173	5102570	SAGAR KHANNA	ECLAT E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18174	5174369	SHWETA SINGH	ECLAT E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18175	3567581	VISHANT YADAV	ECLATIC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18176	3567591	RAJ YADAV	ECLATIC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18177	3132998	NIBHANUPU DI SHANKAR	ECLIPSE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18178	5228397	AVISHEK SINGH	ECLIPSE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18179	5239473	SUNNY TALWAR	ECLIQUE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18180	6957106	PREETI TALWAR	ECLIQUE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18181	2115960	ANKIT GOEL	ECLOSER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18182	3289256	DINESH SINGH	ECLOSER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18183	3561022	KRISHNA VEERAVALLI	ECLUSTER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18184	5225336	PREETI SINGH	ECLUSTER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18185	1088082	SHAHAB ALAM	ECO BATH FIXTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2003PTC122604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18186	672079	YASER MEHMOOD	ECO BATH FIXTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2003PTC122604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18187	1855025	MEHMOOD PRACHA	ECO BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC187890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18188	2469004	SIRAJ PRACHA	ECO BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC187890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18189	389389	NEERAJ AGGARWAL	ECO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18190	533635	RAMESH AGGARWAL	ECO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18191	754943	PAWAN SOLANKI	ECO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18192	3443251	RAVI SHARMA	ECO CLEANSET COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2011PTC215764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18193	3443262	MAMTA SHARMA	ECO CLEANSET COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2011PTC215764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18194	3455580	JOSE GARCIA BASCUNANA	ECO CLEANSET COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2011PTC215764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18195	2073812	MURARI KUDAL	ECO CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC176454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18196	2073862	DHARMINDE R SINGH	ECO CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC176454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18197	3373390	NILAMANI MISHRA	ECO CORPORATE TECH & MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18198	3378213	SUNITA MISHRA	ECO CORPORATE TECH & MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18199	3432901	SANJAYA MISHRA	ECO CORPORATE TECH & MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18200	1985894	GOPAL VASHISTH	ECO FRIEND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2001PTC111726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18201	3024811	ANSHU VASHISTH	ECO FRIEND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2001PTC111726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18202	2112607	AKSHOD SHARMA	ECO FRIENDLY TEXTILE PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18203	246328	RAJESH MEHTA	ECO FRIENDLY TEXTILE PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18204	3259435	SANGEETA GOLATKAR	ECO GREEN FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC228295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18205	5132593	MANOJ GUPTA	ECO GREEN FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC228295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18206	2309638	SAURABH HANDA	ECO GREENS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18207	2322551	GAURAV HANDA	ECO GREENS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18208	7113315	MANOJ JHA	ECO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC235019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18209	7807988	SHUBHAM JHA	ECO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC235019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18210	1448588	POONAM KAPOOR	ECO LOGIC BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2002PTC116736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18211	1598515	SHEETAL CHADHA	ECO LOGIC BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2002PTC116736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18212	2992812	PREM JAIN	ECO POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC201287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18213	2992852	NIKUNJ JAIN	ECO POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC201287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18214	2997715	AJAY JAIN	ECO POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC201287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18215	2130640	ARUN GAUBA	ECO PURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC037932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18216	2130663	SHASHI GAUBA	ECO PURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC037932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18217	378075	PRAVEEN GARG	ECO SHRINK WRAP FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2002PTC114783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18218	990014	MANISH KUMAR	ECO SHRINK WRAP FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2002PTC114783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18219	2048536	SANGEETA PALIWAL	ECODEKO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC152474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18220	551194	DEEPAK PALIWAL	ECODEKO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC152474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18221	575015	ROBERTO ZUENA	ECODEKO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC152474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18222	1664553	PASHUPATI DIXIT	ECODERMAL COSMETICS& TOILETERIESLIMITED	U51219DL1997PLC090998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18223	1731816	RAJESH SHARMA	ECODERMAL COSMETICS& TOILETERIESLIMITED	U51219DL1997PLC090998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18224	2518373	RAMENDRA SHARMA	ECODERMAL COSMETICS& TOILETERIESLIMITED	U51219DL1997PLC090998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18225	3189563	KRISHNA JAGDEEP	ECOLITES ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC209170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18226	3189598	KUNDAN SHARMA	ECOLITES ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC209170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18227	3218644	RAJESH CHAWLA	E-COMPANION SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC108477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18228	3218647	GAURAV CHAWLA	E-COMPANION SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC108477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18229	1746093	BRIJESH SINGH	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18230	1751952	MAMTA CHAUHAN	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18231	2761159	SHAGUFTA KHAN	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18232	2771784	ABDUL KHAN	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18233	1907737	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	ECONOMIC ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18234	1909383	SURESH AGARWAL	ECONOMIC ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18235	3611867	SAURAV THAKUR	ECONOMY 2 LUXURY TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC227109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18236	3634478	RAJEEV MARWAH	ECONOMY 2 LUXURY TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC227109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18237	2854809	SWATI DEWESAR	ECONOVA TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC209653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18238	870261	ANUPAM JOSHI	ECONOVA TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC209653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18239	907531	ALKA MEHTA	ECONOVA TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC209653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18240	3028890	NERIJUS CELKONAS	ECOPARCEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18241	3633029	ANDRIUS BALKUNAS	ECOPARCEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18242	2008445	PANKAJ MALIK	ECOTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18243	2008465	UMANG MALIK	ECOTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18244	2008474	BIJENDAR SINGH	ECOTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18245	2315212	ASHISH KUMAR	ECOTECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18246	2319273	POONAM KASHYAP	ECOTECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18247	941842	MADHUKAR SHARMA	ECOTHERM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18248	941906	KALPANA SHARMA	ECOTHERM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18249	497474	SHASHANK JAIN	ECOVER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012FTC231553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18250	5111148	IGNACE BOGAERT	ECOVER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012FTC231553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18251	5150576	PHILIP MALMBERG	ECOVER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012FTC231553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18252	1679541	BANSI LAL	ECOWARE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15125DL1997PTC090108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18253	2983255	KANTA MAKHIJA	ECOWARE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15125DL1997PTC090108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18254	633730	ANIL KOHLI	ECOWARE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15125DL1997PTC090108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18255	2460836	RAVINDER SINGH	ECOWIN FENSTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC100994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18256	2460854	JAGTAR KAUR	ECOWIN FENSTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC100994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18257	2306222	GURMIT SINGH	ECOYUKTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18258	2746053	SUJIT THAKUR	ECOYUKTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18259	2746113	BATTINI NAVEEN VARMA	ECOYUKTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18260	2917698	DHARAM BADSRA	ECS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18261	3139457	AJIT SANGWAN	ECS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18262	2629851	RAJESH UTREJA	ECSTASY BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC123968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18263	5124307	RAVI SINGH	ECSTASY BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC123968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18264	1890140	SUDHIR KUMAR	ECSTASY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18265	1890146	SUBODH KUMAR	ECSTASY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18266	1894446	RAM KALA	ECSTASY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18267	3091022	DEBORAH BURKE	ED BRAND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18268	3091023	EDWARD BURKE	ED BRAND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18269	1976268	SANJAY TAMBE	ED ELECTRONIC DEVICES WHOLESALE TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2005PTC132470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18270	2710538	SVEN STOCKER	ED ELECTRONIC DEVICES WHOLESALE TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2005PTC132470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18271	2480649	SANJEEV KUMAR	ED WEB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC187666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18272	6974881	SAMIR SINGH	ED WEB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC187666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18273	2824787	SUNDRAM AGRAWAL	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18274	2824790	ABHINAV TIWARI	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18275	2824795	SHAILJA SINGH	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18276	2824799	LALLAN SINGH	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18277	5108213	SHIKHA CHAUDHARY	EDC LOYALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18278	5108219	PUNEET CHOUDHARY	EDC LOYALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18279	3408539	VIKASH KANT	EDCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18280	362379	VAIBHAV SHARMA	EDCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18281	2400115	RAMBIR SINGH	EDDY ELECTRO GAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18282	915915	DEBI PURKAYASTH A	EDDY ELECTRO GAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18283	915973	RADHA NAIR	EDDY ELECTRO GAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18284	3536549	IMAD ELAHI	EDEL WERK BIOPHARMAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC220831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18285	3536553	SURRINDER NAYYAR	EDEL WERK BIOPHARMAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC220831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18286	1071598	STEPHEN ABRAHAM	EDEN ART & CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18287	3177015	RUBY CHOUDHARY	EDEN ART & CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18288	971682	MELEDATHU JOSEPH	EDEN ART & CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18289	6798833	SUBHASH CHANDER	EDEN INFRASMITH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18290	6798855	DHARMEND RA	EDEN INFRASMITH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18291	1810510	SAURABH AGARWAL	EDEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18292	3250150	MAHESH RAWAT	EDEX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC092237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18293	3256237	KHEMSINGH RAWAT	EDEX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC092237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18294	1882992	RAHUL SHUKLA	EDEXCEL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC174318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18295	1886942	RAJIV SHUKLA	EDEXCEL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC174318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18296	1916893	DEVENDRA SHUKLA	EDEXCEL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC174318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18297	3478283	EDWIN EDOCHIE OKAFOR	EDFOR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18298	3478457	OKWUCHUK WU EMMANUEL OKAFOR	EDFOR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18299	3541348	JIDEOFOR NNAALUE	EDFOR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18300	7154098	PRAVEEN SINGH	EDGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18301	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	EDGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18302	2687127	PRASHANT TRIPATHI	EDGE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18303	5316813	ASHOK PANDEY	EDGE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18304	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18305	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18306	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2003PTC122666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18307	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2003PTC122666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18308	261574	RAJEEV KISHORE	EDGE INDIA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2003PTC122666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18309	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2007PTC168014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18310	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2007PTC168014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18311	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2007PTC168016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18312	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2007PTC168016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18313	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18314	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18315	187742	RASHMI CHATURVEDI	EDGE INDIA NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18316	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15512DL2007PTC168013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18317	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15512DL2007PTC168013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18318	261574	RAJEEV KISHORE	EDGE INDIA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15512DL2007PTC168013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18319	2937846	TAJENDRA SINGH	EDGE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18320	3389320	URVASHI SINGH	EDGE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18321	3560259	SATISH KUMAR	EDGE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18322	1276131	AMIT PURI	EDGE MICROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U30007DL2004PTC126703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18323	1824101	MEENA PURI	EDGE MICROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U30007DL2004PTC126703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18324	6793274	HAROON RASHID	EDGE MICROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U30007DL2004PTC126703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18325	3280845	RAHUL KOHLI	EDGE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC222672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18326	3287192	KIRAN KOHLI	EDGE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC222672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18327	2687116	PRAVIN TRIPATHI	EDGE PEST CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18328	3487762	PRADEEP TRIPATHI	EDGE PEST CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18329	3116116	ANKIT BASOYA	EDGE STONEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL2012PTC230324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18330	3636239	PRABHDEV CHEEMA	EDGE STONEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL2012PTC230324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18331	1276131	AMIT PURI	EDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1996PTC080490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18332	1824101	MEENA PURI	EDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1996PTC080490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18333	2604983	AMIT BHARDWAJ	EDGESAVVY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18334	2623002	NAVEEN KUMAR	EDGESAVVY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18335	1978058	PRAMOD KOTHARI	EDGETECH INFO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC178946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18336	474984	PRAVEEN UPADHYAYA	EDGETECH INFO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC178946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18337	2256072	DEVINDER KATHURIA	EDGEVINE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18338	2256450	RAJESH ARORA	EDGEVINE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18339	2268080	NEERAJ CHADHA	EDGEVINE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18340	1868646	PRITISHREE PATRA	EDIFICE DREAMSCAPE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18341	678015	BISWAJIT PATRA	EDIFICE DREAMSCAPE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18342	2056890	ISHITA BHUWANIA	EDIFICE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18343	2069486	AMRISH BHUWANIA	EDIFICE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18344	2370322	MANOJ MISHRA	EDIFICE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18345	2933026	NAVEEN CHAUHAN	EDIFICE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18346	105478	SAPNA SOLANKI	EDIFICE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18347	3592079	RAJEEV DAGLA	EDIFICE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18348	3071443	DEEPAK KALRA	EDISHA TRAINING ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18349	3071446	MADAN KALRA	EDISHA TRAINING ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18350	3604347	PREETI CHAUDHARY	EDN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2011PTC226059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18351	3604421	NIRMAL CHAUDHARY	EDN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2011PTC226059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18352	3604347	PREETI CHAUDHARY	EDN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18353	3604421	NIRMAL CHAUDHARY	EDN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18354	3521379	HANS DHURV	EDO NO GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18355	3521380	KIRAN BALA	EDO NO GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18356	3434168	AASHEESH VERMA	EDU MAXX INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18357	3434173	AJAY VERMA	EDU MAXX INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18358	2786557	MUGDHA ARORA	EDUBITION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18359	2786561	AMIT SACHDEVA	EDUBITION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18360	2399462	MANOHAR KULKARNI	EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CENTER INDIA	U80301DL2006NPL149387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18361	2406562	GAYATHRI DEVI DUTT MEHTA DURYODHAN	EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CENTER INDIA	U80301DL2006NPL149387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18362	2528769	SANTOSH BAJAJ	EDUCORE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18363	3597278	LAJ GUPTA	EDUCORE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18364	1748378	RUCHIKA NARANG	EDUEXCEL INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18365	1786439	AJAY NARANG	EDUEXCEL INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18366	5199113	KAMOD CHOUDHARY	EDUFAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC233850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18367	5199201	BABITA KUMARI	EDUFAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC233850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18368	2218403	MOHAMMAD ANSARI	EDUGHAR CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC235199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18369	2300907	SHAIENDRA KULKARNI	EDUGHAR CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC235199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18370	2696806	MOHAMMAD ANSARI	EDUGHAR CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC235199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18371	2696827	MOHAMMED MERAJ	EDUGHAR CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC235199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18372	2446057	ERIC BENNY	EDUKICK SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2012PTC045524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18373	2736140	YOGESH MAURYA	EDUKICK SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2012PTC045524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18374	5174749	MANISH GUPTA	EDUMAN MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC231640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18375	2620579	ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY	EDUMARK SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18376	2620583	AMIT KUMAR	EDUMARK SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18377	2207154	DINKAR SINGH	EDUMASS LEARNING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18378	2913840	SIDDHARTH GAUTAM	EDUMASS LEARNING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18379	6476721	KULDEEP	EDUMASS LEARNING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18380	3540879	SUNIL KUMAR	EDUMATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902HR2012PTC046214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18381	5292642	NAVITA	EDUMATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902HR2012PTC046214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18382	5233034	PUJA ARORA	EDUMITR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18383	5344735	RAJAN ARORA	EDUMITR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18384	3332112	SUNITA NAIR	EDUNTAR MINDSPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC213925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18385	3332156	SACHIDANA ND NAIR	EDUNTAR MINDSPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC213925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18386	5151904	PANKAJ RAJAN	EDUPOWER MISSION LIMITED	U80302DL2011PLC229379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18387	5151911	AMIT GANDHI	EDUPOWER MISSION LIMITED	U80302DL2011PLC229379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18388	5152214	GAURAV KUMAR	EDUPOWER MISSION LIMITED	U80302DL2011PLC229379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18389	5152228	NITESH MEHRA	EDUPOWER MISSION LIMITED	U80302DL2011PLC229379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18390	2525782	SHIVANI TANEJA	EDUSCAPE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18391	982487	SUDESH TANEJA	EDUSCAPE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18392	5237923	ANUP GUPTA	EDUSMART SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18393	5237927	MANI BANSAL	EDUSMART SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18394	3388890	VENKATESW ARULU NARASANI	EDUSPIRE CONTINUING EDUCATION AND TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18395	3388921	REKHA PATNAIK	EDUSPIRE CONTINUING EDUCATION AND TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18396	3607468	DEEP PANDEY	EDUTOUCH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18397	3613341	ABHA PANDEY	EDUTOUCH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18398	1724914	PUNAM MALHOTRA	EDUVISTA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18399	869225	SUBBIAH PERIAMBALAI	EDUVISTA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18400	2540349	SUSHMA LAKRA	EDUVITA EDUCATION CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC231448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18401	6395668	JAYASRI BARIK	EDUVITA EDUCATION CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC231448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18402	3574046	ABHAY KUMAR	EDUWINGS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC237541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18403	5161952	GAURAV ARORA	EDUWINGS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC237541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18404	2870091	RAJ KUMAR	EDZELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74992DL2010PLC197866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18405	2900893	PRAVEEN KUMAR	EDZELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74992DL2010PLC197866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18406	2902115	RAM MEHAR	EDZELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74992DL2010PLC197866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18407	5333968	PARMINDER DOGRA	EECO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18408	6710692	NITIN DOGRA	EECO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18409	1859401	KUNAL JAIN	EEDWARD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18410	1861596	SACHIN SHARMA	EEDWARD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18411	2614419	SANGMIN LEE	EERU PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC158666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18412	2631592	JIAE YUN	EERU PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC158666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18413	2656609	SYED AMIR ZAIDI	EF GENERSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18414	2656651	KAKUL RIZVI	EF GENERSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18415	5104458	SUNIL KUMAR	E-FAME ADSENSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18416	5104463	TAPAS RAI	E-FAME ADSENSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18417	3028147	VIDHU GARG	EFFECTIVE RESOURCE MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18418	3028159	SAMBHAV GARG	EFFECTIVE RESOURCE MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18419	1616729	GAGAN GUPTA	EFFECTIVE TELELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18420	2095066	RAKESH GUPTA	EFFECTIVE TELELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18421	3062391	ENA PATHAK	EFFECTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18422	3062400	SAPNA PATHAK	EFFECTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18423	3062403	ESHA PATHAK	EFFECTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18424	3358860	ARUN HOODA	EFFICIENS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18425	3358900	DILBAG SINGH	EFFICIENS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18426	2303064	RASHMEET KAUR	EFFICIENT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64100HR2008PTC038559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18427	2303428	JOGINDRA KAUR	EFFICIENT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64100HR2008PTC038559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18428	3619556	GULSHAN HASIJA	EFFICIENT EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCYPPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC225167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18429	3619559	RUBY HASIJA	EFFICIENT EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCYPPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC225167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18430	1353437	NEERAJ SHEKHAR	EFFICIENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC089272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18431	2561581	PAWAN SINGH	EFFICIENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC089272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18432	1067427	SANDEEP BABBAR	EFFICIENT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC142207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18433	3171946	PUNEET MONGA	EFFICIENT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC142207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18434	3151646	AMIT JINDAL	EFFICIENT SOFTWARE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18435	3401659	NITIN JINDAL	EFFICIENT SOFTWARE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18436	515152	KRISHAN SHARMA	EFFICIENT TELECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18437	515192	RAJNI SHARMA	EFFICIENT TELECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18438	2131211	BRIAN CHOUDHARY	EFFIOA AGRO TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC232754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18439	2251350	RAHUL TIWARY	EFFIOA AGRO TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC232754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18440	3553851	AMIT GOGNA	EFFLORESCENCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18441	3553867	EKTA VAIDYA	EFFLORESCENCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18442	5348259	GNANA SUPPIAH	EFLAG TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008FTC177829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18443	6557560	NG PEI	EFLAG TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008FTC177829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18444	3643471	SANJEEV PANDEY	EFLEX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18445	3643478	KALPANA PANDEY	EFLEX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18446	3379102	ERIC GODWIN	EFOBLEG EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18447	3383711	KESS EFOSA EBOH	EFOBLEG EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18448	2954921	EZE AJAH	EFOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18449	3640962	GODFREY IMAFIDON	EFOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18450	3188329	PRAMOD MISHRA	EG ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1999PTC102594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18451	3398235	GYAN CHAND	EG ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1999PTC102594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18452	2554344	AMIYA SATPATHY	EG SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18453	2598870	SUDHANSU DASH	EG SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18454	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	EGIS INFRA MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18455	174542	OM CHOPRA	EGIS INFRA MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18456	1291094	NACHUM KRASNIANSKI	EGL USA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18457	1642987	RACHEL LACH	EGL USA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18458	1972181	SEUNGHEE KIM	EGO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC236723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18459	2532089	YONGNAM LEE	EGO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC236723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18460	3037186	ANAND DEEPAK	EGURUCOM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC207435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18461	3037187	AMIT SINGH	EGURUCOM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC207435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18462	3037191	SHEO PATEL	EGURUCOM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC207435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18463	3037194	GITENDRA SHAH	EGURUCOM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC207435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18464	3354880	SHOBHIT SINGH	EHETA WEB CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18465	3355979	SHIKHAR DEEP	EHETA WEB CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18466	2806153	PUSHPA SHARMA	EHOME AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18467	2842416	SHIVA PRAKASH	EHOME AUTOMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18468	2752697	LAKHYAHIRA HAZARIKA	EHSAA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18469	2752733	MADAN LAL	EHSAA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18470	3525966	OKENNA EZE	EI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC219507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18471	3525979	SUNDAY UGWU	EI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC219507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18472	1721562	ANURAG SHARMA	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18473	1813425	EARL GALLEGOS	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18474	1813442	STEVEN ISAAC	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18475	2667373	PRATEEK BHASIN	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18476	3401066	MANISH SHANGARI	EIGEN TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18477	53656	RAJESH SRIVASTAVA	EIGEN TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18478	54490	RICHARD COVENTRY	EIGEN TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18479	1075877	MOHINDER WADHWA	EIGHTH COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18480	1711796	KAVITA MADHOK	EIGHTH COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18481	1800547	ANUJ MADHOK	EIGHTH COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18482	174146	MAHESH PAREEK	EIK INVESTMENT AND TRADING LIMITED	U65993DL1983PLC016203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18483	208148	JHABAR SINGH	EIK INVESTMENT AND TRADING LIMITED	U65993DL1983PLC016203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18484	54852	SHIV NANDAN GAUTAM	EIK INVESTMENT AND TRADING LIMITED	U65993DL1983PLC016203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18485	1564988	SANJAY PRASAD	EIKKI TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18486	1714175	SANGEETA PRASAD	EIKKI TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18487	910337	ABHISHEK MITTAL	EILEENTECH COMNET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18488	910419	GAURAV SURI	EILEENTECH COMNET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18489	349220	KAMLA SAHU	E-INNOVATION SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U72100DL2001PTC111095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18490	349258	VANDANA SAHU	E-INNOVATION SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U72100DL2001PTC111095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18491	3166050	SUMEET MAAN	EINQUEST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18492	3166062	RAHUL PANDEY	EINQUEST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18493	210627	MUNISHWA R GUPTA	EISHA PATIENTS CAREINDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18494	217490	NIDHI GUPTA	EISHA PATIENTS CAREINDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18495	3617063	BRIJESH SINGH	EISHA PATIENTS CAREINDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18496	2149856	ASHU GAUR	EIXIL TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18497	2473662	MANOJ SHISHODIA	EIXIL TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18498	2824657	EWAEN IMADONMW INYI	EJIMEH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC241255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18499	6362116	EJIMEH SUNDAY	EJIMEH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC241255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18500	2536512	KAMAKHYA SHARMA	EK LAKSHYA SWAROJGAR LIFE TIMEASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18501	2536551	PINKY SHARMA	EK LAKSHYA SWAROJGAR LIFE TIMEASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18502	3528188	ANIL KUMAR	EK ONKAR REAL ESTATE & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18503	3528200	HARIKESH TEK	EK ONKAR REAL ESTATE & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18504	2309282	JIANPING RUAN	EKAA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18505	3614262	LE DONG	EKAA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18506	2182696	RAVINDER KAUR	EKAM CREATIVE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2012PTC232617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18507	2182734	PARMINDER SINGH	EKAM CREATIVE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2012PTC232617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18508	3410579	HARENDER SINGH	EKANGIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18509	3410597	SATENDRA GUAJAR	EKANGIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18510	2310903	HARSHIT GOEL	EKANSH INFRA TECH DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED	U70200DL2012PLC235184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18511	5213306	AMIT SINGH	EKANSH INFRA TECH DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED	U70200DL2012PLC235184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18512	6569062	SUMIT CHOUDHARY	EKANSH INFRA TECH DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED	U70200DL2012PLC235184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18513	3469630	INDRAJEET VERMA	EKANSH MARKETING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18514	6473532	RAJ BAHADUR	EKANSH MARKETING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18515	2674072	DEEPAK SHARMA	EKANTA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC204582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18516	2674076	ANUP DUBEY	EKANTA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC204582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18517	1957690	GAUTAM DWIBEDY	EKASYA DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18518	3477288	MANJU GOEL	EKASYA DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18519	3519662	CHINNAMMA KUNJUKUNJU	EKASYA DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18520	3564155	PETTIWALA MOHAMED	EKASYA DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18521	1957690	GAUTAM DWIBEDY	EKASYA E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18522	3297122	VIVEK SHARMA	EKASYA E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18523	1957690	GAUTAM DWIBEDY	EKASYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18524	3469232	RUPALI GUHA	EKASYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18525	3477288	MANJU GOEL	EKASYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18526	6535830	SYED NIZAMI	EKASYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18527	6535831	VIVEKH PATHAK	EKASYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18528	3133494	RAM SINGH	EKDANT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC215815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18529	3157982	DINESH SINGHAL	EKDANT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC215815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18530	5168498	RAJESH MISHRA	EKDANT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC238192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18531	1764170	PANKAJ AGARWAL	EKDANTAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2001PTC113483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18532	3588208	JIGYASA AGARWAL	EKDANTAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2001PTC113483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18533	1764170	PANKAJ AGARWAL	EKDANTAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC232015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18534	3588208	JIGYASA AGARWAL	EKDANTAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC232015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18535	6765301	PRAKASH BHAT	EKLABYA EXPORTS LIMITED	U52110DL1985PLC020886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18536	6765310	RAMESH GUPTA	EKLABYA EXPORTS LIMITED	U52110DL1985PLC020886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18537	846056	RAJSHREE JAIN	EKLABYA EXPORTS LIMITED	U52110DL1985PLC020886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18538	1802227	SHAVINDER SINGH	EKLAVYA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC170427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18539	1802248	DEVINDER KUMAR	EKLAVYA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC170427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18540	1802273	SURENDER SINGH	EKLAVYA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC170427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18541	3381677	SATENDER ARYA	EKLAVYA EDUSKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC042047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18542	3381678	MEENU ARYA	EKLAVYA EDUSKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC042047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18543	5171448	MADHU MANN	EKLAVYA EXIMCORP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18544	5171449	SUDHIR KUMAR	EKLAVYA EXIMCORP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18545	3565988	ROMILA PARASHAR	EKLAVYA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC226492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18546	5336339	LALITA PRASAD	EKLAVYA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC226492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18547	1898423	CHAND GOHAR	EKM OVERSEAS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18548	1898430	QAMAR AHMAD	EKM OVERSEAS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18549	1898441	AISHA ELAHI	EKM OVERSEAS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18550	3504631	OBINNA OSUNKWO	EKO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18551	3504928	KINGSLEY MBA	EKO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18552	3507985	EMEKA NWOKOCHA	EKO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18553	5142754	ESTHER EKOH	EKOH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18554	5142782	MICHAEL EKOH	EKOH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18555	5142806	BERNARD EKOH	EKOH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18556	2935641	CHARANJEET SINGH	EKONKAR PLACEMENT & SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC199847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18557	2935676	JAGJIT KAUR	EKONKAR PLACEMENT & SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC199847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18558	3566811	RITA ESUMEL	EKOREX CONGLOMERATE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18559	3566993	KINGSLEY EGBUDIN	EKOREX CONGLOMERATE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18560	2768658	MOHAMMED SHAMSHEER KHAN	EKOSH ACADEMIC RESOURCE PLANNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18561	5109161	SAMRAAT DEOL	EKOSH ACADEMIC RESOURCE PLANNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18562	1188631	UDAY KAPOOR	EKRUB INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC086242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18563	2691463	KANIKA KAPOOR	EKRUB INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC086242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18564	5320647	EKTA BHATIA	EKTA AND AMAN WEDDING COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC241152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18565	5320654	AMANPREET BHULLAR	EKTA AND AMAN WEDDING COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC241152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18566	1405470	MAHTAB SINGH	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18567	1970811	PARMOD SALUJA	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18568	6811542	LOKESH SAINI	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18569	6811549	SURENDER KUMAR	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18570	1125372	INDER GUGNANI	EKTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18571	1125387	AJESH GUGNANI	EKTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18572	245584	SANOJ SHARMA	EKTA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32105DL2006PTC154479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18573	254627	ANUJ SHARMA	EKTA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32105DL2006PTC154479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18574	254688	MANOJ KUMAR	EKTA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32105DL2006PTC154479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18575	1405470	MAHTAB SINGH	EKTA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC162462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18576	1510428	GAJE SINGH	EKTA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC162462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18577	2280943	RITURAJ KUMAR	EL MUNDO INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18578	2280944	RAJESH MEHTA	EL MUNDO INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18579	2280945	RAVI BHUSHAN	EL MUNDO INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18580	3498825	PRAVEEN SINGH	EL NUEVE LINGUISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC218233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18581	3508914	KAMAL THAGURATHI	EL NUEVE LINGUISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC218233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18582	1882386	HAN LEE	ELABS EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007FTC171766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18583	3126183	YOUNGJEEN CHOI	ELABS EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007FTC171766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18584	2593384	VIKAS SAHNI	ELAINA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC233084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18585	5196353	DEEPALI RAWAL	ELAINA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC233084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18586	220081	VIPUL ARORA	ELAINA V5 DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC238419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18587	2593384	VIKAS SAHNI	ELAINA V5 DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC238419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18588	3308624	GURJIT BHARARA	ELAN GREENBRILLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2012PTC235784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18589	554180	MADAN SINGH	ELAN GREENBRILLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2012PTC235784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18590	3304100	GINNI BHATNAGAR	ELAND INTERNATIONALINDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2012PLC240296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18591	673001	AMAN BHATNAGAR	ELAND INTERNATIONALINDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2012PLC240296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18592	680992	ARVIND BHATNAGAR	ELAND INTERNATIONALINDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2012PLC240296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18593	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ELANZA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18594	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	ELANZA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18595	5274650	AMIT MITTAL	ELASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18596	5274693	SHISH PAL	ELASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18597	5274698	RAM DASS	ELASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18598	5274767	MEHAR SINGH	ELASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18599	6381473	UDHAM SINGH	ELASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18600	6412125	SUNDER	ELASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18601	1383299	SUNIL SAXENA	ELASTO RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL1998PTC092442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18602	1383446	MANEESH SAXENA	ELASTO RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL1998PTC092442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18603	5252467	CHANDAN KUMAR	ELATION CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18604	5252472	RAKESH PRAJAPATI	ELATION CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18605	2605391	HARI OM	ELBEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2002PTC116901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18606	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	ELBEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2002PTC116901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18607	7527526	BALBIR KAUR	ELBEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2002PTC116901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18608	3587315	NEETI SINGH	ELBOWGREASE FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18609	5186903	ASHWANI	ELBOWGREASE FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18610	2052877	MAHESH SHARMA	ELCO INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18611	2073270	ASHOK SHARMA	ELCO INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18612	2885869	ASHISH GARG	ELCOM IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC132387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18613	6602013	SALIM MUHAMMAD	ELCOM IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC132387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18614	1330354	GIANENDRA GUPTA	EL-DORADO PORTFOLIOCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18615	1432975	MAHENDRA GUPTA	EL-DORADO PORTFOLIOCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18616	1135603	DEEPAK KALA	ELDUS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC141563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18617	1264024	SUNIL RANA	ELDUS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC141563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18618	1641212	MADHUSUDAN SHARMA	ELE STONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC132272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18619	2186834	SHILPA SHARMA	ELE STONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC132272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18620	378758	DEEPA SHARMA	ELE STONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC132272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18621	1285738	KIRAN SHARMA	ELECTRA EXIM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC159707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18622	675828	RAJENDER SHARMA	ELECTRA EXIM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC159707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18623	3606645	SHAILESH SINGH	ELECTRA SALES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18624	5198519	ALOK SINGH	ELECTRA SALES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18625	285688	SANJEEV NAYYAR	ELECTRA STORAGE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18626	285693	USHA NAYYAR	ELECTRA STORAGE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18627	2291538	AMIR SIDDIQUI	ELECTROMECH TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2008PTC183575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18628	3440223	KASHIF SIDDIQUE	ELECTROMECH TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2008PTC183575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18629	1991406	YOGESH GUPTA	ELECTROTEK STATIC CONTROLS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18630	2013773	SHANKAR TARIKERE	ELECTROTEK STATIC CONTROLS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18631	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	ELEGANCE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC091310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18632	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	ELEGANCE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC091310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18633	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	ELEGANCE CAD-STITCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC090086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18634	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	ELEGANCE CAD-STITCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC090086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18635	1609598	ANISH VIJ	ELEGANCE DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18636	1879102	MANISH VIJ	ELEGANCE DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18637	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	ELEGANCE EMBROIDERYCOLLECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL1998PTC097632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18638	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	ELEGANCE EMBROIDERYCOLLECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL1998PTC097632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18639	2590885	SANJEEV KUMAR	ELEGANCE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18640	2680195	SUSHILA CHANDER	ELEGANCE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18641	2135661	RAVINDER NARANG	ELEGANCE MULTI-COLOUR EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL1997PTC090574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18642	2151905	NARINDER NARANG	ELEGANCE MULTI-COLOUR EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL1997PTC090574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18643	3373764	BHUVNESH BHATI	ELEGANCE POWER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292HR2011PTC042657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18644	3373931	DINESH KUMAR	ELEGANCE POWER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292HR2011PTC042657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18645	1897567	DIWAKAR MISHRA	ELEGANCE STEELWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC214620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18646	1897570	BRIJ MISHRA	ELEGANCE STEELWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC214620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18647	2204070	SOMCHAI KALRA	ELEGANT BRAND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18648	2204091	MANJEET SINGH	ELEGANT BRAND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18649	2922919	PREM SINGH	ELEGANT BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18650	2922944	SUNIL KUMAR	ELEGANT BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18651	1304061	DINESH SHARMA	ELEGANT CARGOLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC118421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18652	1304076	RAKESH SHARMA	ELEGANT CARGOLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC118421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18653	3581888	GULAB SUBANI	ELEGANT CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC223005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18654	3581889	SAJID ALI	ELEGANT CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC223005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18655	2079896	ANIL PANT	ELEGANT CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18656	2601128	SANJAY GUPTA	ELEGANT CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18657	2416339	RAMKESH JANGRA	ELEGANT HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18658	3527366	RAJESH SAINI	ELEGANT HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18659	1831144	REENA MITTAL	ELEGANT INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18660	2909430	KAMAL SINGH	ELEGANT INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18661	2920298	ABHAY KUMAR	ELEGANT INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18662	1133599	CHARANJEET VIRDI	ELEGANT INTERIOR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC158313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18663	2319818	NARINDER KAUR	ELEGANT INTERIOR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC158313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18664	3172941	BALDEV RAJ	ELEGANT PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2002PTC034904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18665	3172947	VIHAN GIRDHAR	ELEGANT PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2002PTC034904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18666	6905863	ARTI SHUKLA	ELEGANT TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18667	6912824	JAGRATI SHUKLA	ELEGANT TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18668	1476401	AMIT VAID	ELEGANT WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18669	1663765	BAL RATHI	ELEGANT WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18670	2659639	ADITYA BANTHIA	ELEGANTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18671	2659648	TARUN GUPTA	ELEGANTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18672	2659655	PRATAP SINGH	ELEGANTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18673	1791307	AJAI JAIN	E-LEGUM SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18674	1791333	SAPNA JAIN	E-LEGUM SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18675	1188255	REKHA SHRIVASTAVA	ELEKTRO-MEK SALES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1989PTC034724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18676	1188336	KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA	ELEKTRO-MEK SALES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1989PTC034724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18677	2924074	PREM PAL	ELEMENT IMPEX COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC077626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18678	3186664	ANIL KUMAR	ELEMENT IMPEX COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC077626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18679	3305122	SAJAN KUMAR	ELEMENT IMPEX COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC077626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18680	361938	VIJAYANT JAISWAL	ELEMENTE INDIA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18681	362025	RAJEEV AGARWAL	ELEMENTE INDIA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18682	5199833	SHIBANI GILL	ELEMENTS HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85300DL2012PTC232710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18683	5200299	HARPREET GILL	ELEMENTS HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85300DL2012PTC232710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18684	3054270	SUBHASH DHANKAR	ELEMENTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18685	3133656	MALLIKA DHANKAR	ELEMENTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18686	2331913	KAWALIJEET MAKKAR	ELEVATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18687	2331984	BHARAT BHUSAN	ELEVATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18688	2365423	MUKESH KUMAR	ELEVATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18689	2795368	RICHA GUPTA	ELEVATE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18690	2858421	ROHIT GUPTA	ELEVATE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18691	1481700	MANISH KATHURIA	ELEVATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC164112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18692	1481718	VIJAY CHANDRA	ELEVATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC164112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18693	1484740	KARUN KATHURIA	ELEVATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC164112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18694	3428196	TARUN SHIENH	ELEVATE REAL ESTATESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC217853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18695	3428200	REKHA SHIENH	ELEVATE REAL ESTATESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC217853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18696	3545247	OM PRAKASH	ELEVATE REAL ESTATESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC217853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18697	2756880	VIKAS SONKAR	ELEVATES SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18698	3375517	RACHANA SONKAR	ELEVATES SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18699	3027096	HARDESH JAIN	ELEVATION INFRA REAL TECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18700	2501558	DILAFROSE QAZI	ELEVATORS BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18701	2841258	SOHDEEP SINGH	ELEVEN INC MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18702	2841261	KARAN SINGH	ELEVEN INC MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18703	1954066	SURYA YADAV	ELEVEN INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18704	728269	SARYU YADAV	ELEVEN INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18705	5126675	PARISH GUPTA	ELEVEN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18706	5161647	ASHISH JAIN	ELEVEN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18707	728269	SARYU YADAV	ELEVEN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18708	2024553	AJAY RASTOGI	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18709	2024576	ASHOK KUMAR	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18710	2024590	PUSHPRAJ SHARMA	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18711	2031187	VINESH GOYAL	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18712	2031200	MOHD SHAMIM	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18713	721302	PANKAJ SINGHAL	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18714	1034063	RAJ MISHRA	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA)LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18715	1034183	SUNIL KUMAR	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA)LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18716	1034383	SANJAY KUMAR	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA)LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18717	1440676	ARCHANA SHARMA	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA)LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18718	3109455	KAHKASHAN ATIYI	ELEVENTH HRS INITIATIVE EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U80903DL2010PTC205807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18719	3318983	IZHAR ATIYI	ELEVENTH HRS INITIATIVE EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC205807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18720	3594582	SACHIN KUMAR	ELEVER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18721	3594607	MONIKA TYAGI	ELEVER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18722	1896958	SATISH BUDHOLIYA	ELEX MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2004PTC131272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18723	2537819	SAREETAM BUDHOLIYA	ELEX MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2004PTC131272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18724	3509606	IJEOMA EGBUE	ELFAVICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18725	3513433	ODIRA EGBUE	ELFAVICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18726	2823396	FRANCIS EGUH	ELFCEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18727	3093880	KELECHI NWABUKO	ELFCEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18728	1758533	GULSHAN CHAWLA	ELFIN TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC103178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18729	3387796	GURCHARAN CHAWLA	ELFIN TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC103178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18730	3390868	INDERRAJ CHAWLA	ELFIN TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC103178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18731	1783167	TARIQ CHAUHAN	ELFINA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC093417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18732	1807725	LOVITA KHAN	ELFINA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC093417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18733	689481	RAKESH JINDAL	ELICA INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18734	689574	SHASHANK JINDAL	ELICA INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18735	714034	USHMA JINDAL	ELICA INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18736	1868646	PRITISHREE PATRA	ELIDE DESIGN ARCHITECTURAL PRIVATELIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC200053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18737	678015	BISWAJIT PATRA	ELIDE DESIGN ARCHITECTURAL PRIVATELIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC200053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18738	5174993	PANKAJ SINHA	ELIGAR HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18739	5175002	SANJAY KUMAR	ELIGAR HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18740	5183156	UMESH SINHA	ELIGAR HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18741	2370428	RAVI GOEL	ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18742	2370445	ARCHANA GOEL	ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18743	1587652	EUN JOO	ELIM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2006FTC156347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18744	35009	SEUNG SHIN	ELIM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2006FTC156347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18745	2280700	JITENDRA BANSAL	ELIS TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18746	2294634	ARVIND BANSAL	ELIS TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18747	3077777	MANOJ KUMAR	ELITE AIR AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC204131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18748	3082878	HERSHIKA SOBTI	ELITE AIR AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC204131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18749	1768312	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ELITE AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18750	2245230	DEVENDRA SINGH	ELITE AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18751	1516513	UMESH GARG	ELITE CONSORTIUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18752	1651715	VINAY ARORA	ELITE CONSORTIUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18753	935246	SUSHIL SHARMA	ELITE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC105119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18754	935318	ILA SHARMA	ELITE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC105119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18755	2702383	RITU GUPTA	ELITE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18756	2702387	ANURAG GOYAL	ELITE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18757	1768312	SHAIENDRA SINGH	ELITE EVENT & EXHIBITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC175557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18758	1768313	SATISH SINGH	ELITE EVENT & EXHIBITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC175557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18759	3405813	DEEPANJALI RAO	ELITE EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18760	962337	GARUGU RAO	ELITE EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18761	1635177	ROYSON ROBINSON	ELITE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18762	256987	GURCHARAN BATRA	ELITE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18763	5102547	RADHE SHYAM	ELITE FINCAP LIMITED	U67190DL2012PLC229598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18764	5102554	GANGADHAR SAIN	ELITE FINCAP LIMITED	U67190DL2012PLC229598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18765	5102615	SHAITAN MEENA	ELITE FINCAP LIMITED	U67190DL2012PLC229598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18766	2159094	ANIL ARORA	ELITE FORCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18767	2159104	MAMTA ARORA	ELITE FORCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18768	1768312	SHAIENDRA SINGH	ELITE HOLIDAYS TOURAND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18769	2245230	DEVENDRA SINGH	ELITE HOLIDAYS TOURAND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18770	1950491	AMIT CHANDHOK	ELITE INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18771	2003774	SHASHI BALA	ELITE INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18772	1768312	SHAIENDRA SINGH	ELITE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18773	2245230	DEVENDRA SINGH	ELITE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18774	1345153	MUKESH MALHOTRA	ELITE MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2005PTC133889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18775	2861632	SANJAY KHURANA	ELITE MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2005PTC133889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18776	1908487	RUPESH GUPTA	ELITE OUTSOURCING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18777	6580722	NAVEEN KUMAR	ELITE OUTSOURCING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18778	3500792	PRASHANT SAXENA	ELITE SERVICES & INSPECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18779	5243767	MOHIT KUMAR	ELITE SERVICES & INSPECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18780	182046	RAKESH JOHAR	ELITE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18781	2271433	PRITI JOHAR	ELITE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18782	2271520	SUMAN NATH	ELITE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18783	5112952	MANMOHAN TALWAR	ELITE TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18784	5112957	KAMALJEET LAMBA	ELITE TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18785	2151340	KAI YU CHEUNG	ELITEK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC178607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18786	2151355	XIAO JUN LIU	ELITEK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC178607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18787	1563122	RAHUL BHATNAGAR	ELITISTA HAUTE COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC228463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18788	3033484	PAYAL BHATNAGAR	ELITISTA HAUTE COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC228463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18789	3034263	ANIL KUSHWAHA	ELIXIR BUILDTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18790	3038936	SATISH KUMAR	ELIXIR BUILDTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18791	2860921	MANISH RANJAN	ELIXIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18792	2906333	SAYANTAN CHAKRABARTI	ELIXIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18793	2249624	KAJARI ADHIKARI	ELIXURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18794	2318686	MD SHARIF	ELIXURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18795	2318690	SALEEMA AKTHER	ELIXURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18796	3373764	BHUVNESH BHATI	ELKAN ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908HR2012PTC046907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18797	3373931	DINESH KUMAR	ELKAN ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908HR2012PTC046907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18798	1485717	MANOJ GUPTA	ELL DEE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32103DL2007PTC165183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18799	1485732	SANJEEV GUPTA	ELL DEE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32103DL2007PTC165183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18800	1488716	ANKUR GUPTA	ELL DEE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32103DL2007PTC165183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18801	2665085	SANJEEV LAMBA	ELL EMM AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LIMITED	U34101HR1993PLC032122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18802	2665107	AARTI LAMBA	ELL EMM AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LIMITED	U34101HR1993PLC032122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18803	3210405	PARVEEN KHATTAR	ELL EMM AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LIMITED	U34101HR1993PLC032122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18804	1015514	MANOJ GARG	ELL KAY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18805	834283	JATINDER GARG	ELL KAY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18806	870655	MOHAN LAL	ELL KAY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18807	3322123	HARIHAR SINGH	ELLATAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC214200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18808	3338499	NAMIT GAUR	ELLATAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC214200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18809	3624354	VED PRAKASH	ELLATAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC214200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18810	5301601	AMIT KUMAR	ELLIGENT FABRICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2012PTC239542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18811	5302841	RATNESH SINGH	ELLIGENT FABRICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2012PTC239542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18812	3315437	SANGEET KUMAR	ELLIOTT GEOPHYSICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18813	6514449	RAUSHAN KUMAR	ELLIOTT GEOPHYSICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18814	2362967	AMIT JAIN	ELMAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18815	2362990	NEERAJ GUPTA	ELMAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18816	2649820	SUNIL JAIN	ELMAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18817	2876403	SOMENATH SARKAR	ELMECO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18818	2881861	SUKHMEET TALWAR	ELMECO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18819	6578808	RAHUL SHARMA	ELMSFORD LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18820	6685252	PRADIP SHARMA	ELMSFORD LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC228431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18821	2723722	SURINDER SINGH	ELNATHAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18822	2723736	AMRINDER SINGH	ELNATHAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18823	2575597	PRIYANK SISODIA	ELOGIC INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18824	5105380	ABHISHEK RAJ	ELOGIC INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18825	1969206	RAJENDER CHAUDHARY	ELOHIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18826	2800913	RUPALI CHAUDHARY	ELOHIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18827	2207658	RAJESH AMROHI	ELONORA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL1997PTC090837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18828	2208176	VINOD KUMAR	ELONORA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL1997PTC090837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18829	2893737	VIJAY KUMAR	ELORAC HEALTH LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC233570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18830	5220865	AJAY KUMAR	ELORAC HEALTH LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC233570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18831	5324646	NAVEEN KUMAR	ELPINE QUALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18832	6375988	JIGNESH KUMAR	ELPINE QUALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18833	6457662	ARUN GAUR	ELPINE QUALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18834	6457670	RASHMI GAUR	ELPINE QUALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18835	2687861	PANKAJ AGARWAL	ELPIS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18836	2703552	PARVINDER SINGH	ELPIS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18837	1223769	SALMA HAMDULE	ELYASA GENERAL CONTRACTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18838	1410833	MEHMOOD HAMDULE	ELYASA GENERAL CONTRACTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18839	1351250	DEEPAK MATHUR	ELYSIAN HUES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18840	3608309	DEEPAI MATHUR	ELYSIAN HUES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18841	1211173	SURENDER KUMAR	EM VEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC135630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18842	1444005	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	EM VEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC135630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18843	39029	SUNIL DUTT	EM VEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC135630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18844	2527481	AMBALI DUTTA	EMAD ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC228913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18845	5125656	PRANAB BHATTACHARYA	EMAD ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC228913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18846	2721493	DAWESH PARASHAR	EMANTRA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC193500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18847	2721495	RAJEEV KUMAR	EMANTRA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC193500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18848	2721496	RASHMI KUMAR	EMANTRA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC193500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18849	2409962	DHRUV WAZIR	EMBELLISH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18850	2754837	MEHNDI WAZIR	EMBELLISH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18851	2457199	HITESH GAUR	EMBELLISH PROPERTIES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC038663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18852	2787004	SANJEET ROY	EMBELLISH PROPERTIES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC038663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18853	3575799	SAURABH BHADAURIA	EMERALD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18854	5180977	VIBHOR SINGHAL	EMERALD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18855	22035	SHIV PAL	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18856	22047	BABITA PAL	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18857	3404195	AJJU KHANNA	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18858	6455911	PRADEEP KHANNA	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18859	3088291	PRAVJOT SINGH	EMBLOGIC EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18860	3088331	KAMALDEEP KAUR	EMBLOGIC EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18861	2313485	ABHISHEK GUPTA	EMBOLDENSLOG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC184732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18862	2314388	AZIM ABID	EMBOLDENSLOG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC184732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18863	5143168	UMESH SHARMA	EMBRACE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL2012PTC237926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18864	6419355	VIVEK JHA	EMBRACE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL2012PTC237926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18865	2467436	MRIDUL SINGH	EMBROIDREAMZ MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18866	2467467	JAFFREY THOMAS	EMBROIDREAMZ MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18867	2497123	MADHU SINGH	EMC ELECTROMECH CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18868	279313	TARKESHWAR SINGH	EMC ELECTROMECH CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18869	2115050	ALOK KUMAR	EMC SQUARE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18870	2115083	ABHISHEK PARASHAR	EMC SQUARE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18871	2117312	VIKRAM YADAV	EMC SQUARE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18872	2709471	BLISS SHOUTE	EMEKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC192516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18873	2709553	EMEKA UMEALAKEI	EMEKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC192516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18874	5270862	CHITRA SINGHAL	EMERALD AGENCIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC058088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18875	5271029	MAHESH SINGHAL	EMERALD AGENCIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC058088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18876	3563931	KAUSHLYA PANDEY	EMERALD LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC222373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18877	3563938	SHEO PANDEY	EMERALD LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC222373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18878	3116365	AMIT GUPTA	EMERALD LOGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC232867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18879	3290848	MANOJ MANDAL	EMERALD LOGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC232867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18880	3427840	GYAN YADAV	EMERALD TOURIST HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC237156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18881	3570448	RAJESH SAINI	EMERALD TOURIST HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC237156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18882	5279223	SURESH KUMAR	EMERALD TOURIST HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC237156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18883	3387469	ARUN CHANDRA MOHAN	EMERALDONE ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2012PTC044885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18884	5139169	VISHAL CHAUDHARY	EMERGENT CONNECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18885	5139286	ALEXANDRE PIRES	EMERGENT CONNECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18886	5142836	SAWAN LOHIA	EMERGENT CONNECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18887	1919872	RAJIV SHARMA	EMERGING ELECTROPROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103HR2008PTC038227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18888	225877	BHAVNISH SACHDEVA	EMERGING ELECTROPROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103HR2008PTC038227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18889	5132747	MUTHUKUMAR UDAIYANATHAN	EMERGISPHERE SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2011PTC229240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18890	5164565	VAIBHAV WALI	EMERGISPHERE SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2011PTC229240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18891	3629207	ASHWANI SEHRAWAT	EMERGUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18892	3629214	VIJENDER SINGH	EMERGUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18893	5249806	DHANYA BALACHANDRAN	EMERLAND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18894	5249809	ARUN RAJ	EMERLAND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18895	1134052	GAGAN NANDA	EMEROLD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18896	1149286	TEJPAL SAHNI	EMEROLD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18897	1149361	NARINJAN SAHNI	EMEROLD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18898	3207692	RANJITA PANDA	EMERSYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29307DL2010PTC210097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18899	3207717	JAYANTA PANDA	EMERSYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29307DL2010PTC210097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18900	3208125	CHINMOY PANIGRAHI	EMERSYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29307DL2010PTC210097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18901	2639311	RANJANA SINGH	EMERZ REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18902	2639327	ANSHUL KUSHWAHA	EMERZ REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18903	2128262	KAVITA SINGH	EMESKAY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18904	2136251	SHAYNE GRAHAM	EMESKAY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18905	615197	MILLIE CHHETRI	EMESKAY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18906	1540547	NAEEM AKHTAR	EMESSEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18907	1921841	MASOOD AKHTAR	EMESSEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18908	6479589	HARI MANOHAR	EMGREEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18909	6479599	MANOJ SINGH	EMGREEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18910	1905459	ANUPAM PANDEY	EMHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18911	1923761	NEELAM SINGH	EMHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18912	1949473	SYED ABBAS	EMHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18913	1905459	ANUPAM PANDEY	EMHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18914	1923761	NEELAM SINGH	EMHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18915	1949473	SYED ABBAS	EMHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18916	5349067	EMMANUEL NNAEMEKA	EMIL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18917	5349111	MICHAEL OKONKWO	EMIL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18918	5349647	LAZARUS INDUBUIFE	EMIL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18919	3633012	EDWIGE EMILIE EBAKISSE BADASSOU	EMILIE HEALTH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC229060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18920	5102456	CHRISTIAN NKAMGANG	EMILIE HEALTH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC229060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18921	3035128	HARPAL SINGH	EMINENCE CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18922	3036469	SANYAM BHARDWAJ	EMINENCE CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18923	3368838	AARTI JAIN	EMINENCE CREATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18924	3608353	VARUN JAIN	EMINENCE CREATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18925	2331668	JAIPREET SINGH	EMINENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18926	2904119	SANDEEP SINGH	EMINENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18927	2904979	PARMINDER SINGH	EMINENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18928	1397903	LAXMI GUPTA	EMINENCE RESEARCH AND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18929	1399708	DHARMA GUPTA	EMINENCE RESEARCH AND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18930	5162431	ANIL KUMAR	EMINENCE SERVICES & BUSINESS TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18931	5162449	RAM MAURYA	EMINENCE SERVICES & BUSINESS TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18932	1487205	SANJEEV KAPOOR	EMINENCE TECHNOLOGIES AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18933	5279395	ANAMIKA KAPOOR	EMINENCE TECHNOLOGIES AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18934	3367944	CHANDER KAPOOR	EMINENT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18935	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	EMINENT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18936	6946308	VIPUL TANWAR	EMINENT CONSULTANCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18937	6946309	SOURABH NAGPAL	EMINENT CONSULTANCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18938	564636	ANURAG SINGHAL	EMINENT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2005PTC143341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18939	564684	MEERA SINGHAL	EMINENT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2005PTC143341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18940	3622831	RAJIV ARORA	EMINENT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18941	3622841	JAI SINGH	EMINENT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18942	2745280	MANISH MAVI	EMINENT PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18943	2745291	SAURAV MAVI	EMINENT PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18944	3293428	SHARDA JAIN	EMINENT RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC214228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18945	3293430	RASHIKA JAIN	EMINENT RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC214228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18946	1522845	SHYAM GOENKA	EMINENT SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31903DL2008PTC173495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18947	1522883	SUNITA GOENKA	EMINENT SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31903DL2008PTC173495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18948	2278414	SAEED AHMAD	EMIRATES METAL CONCEPTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC182250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18949	2278438	PURUSHOTT AM SHARMA	EMIRATES METAL CONCEPTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC182250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18950	3624858	RAUF SIDDIQUI	EMIRATES METAL CONCEPTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC182250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18951	553823	KALPANA KASHYAP	EMKAY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL1998PTC096536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18952	553848	MOHINDER GUPTA	EMKAY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL1998PTC096536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18953	1753439	MONIKA JAIN	EMM ARR STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2007PTC169165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18954	1753626	RAJEEV JAIN	EMM ARR STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2007PTC169165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18955	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	EMM BEE FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1999PTC245648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18956	215223	ALKA GOYAL	EMM BEE FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1999PTC245648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18957	489418	RAMESH MEHTA	EMM STERIWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U33113DL2005PTC139907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18958	489439	NEELAM MEHTA	EMM STERIWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U33113DL2005PTC139907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18959	3365640	SABIHA HALEEM	EMMAD MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18960	3365668	HASRAT ARJUMEND	EMMAD MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18961	7298594	ANITA	EMMANUEL PRECIOUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51491DL2012PTC240682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18962	7298615	VIKRANT BABBAR	EMMANUEL PRECIOUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51491DL2012PTC240682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18963	1739535	JANG BAHADUR SODHI	EMMARRET RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18964	6582056	GURDEEP SODHI	EMMARRET RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18965	3064245	PUNEET ROY	EMMSONS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2002PTC117021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18966	879779	GAURAV SORAL	EMMSONS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2002PTC117021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18967	2804427	RAHUL KUMAR	EMMTHREE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1995PTC067628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18968	6412605	ASHA ATWAL	EMMTHREE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1995PTC067628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18969	796840	SHIV BHARGAVA	EMMTHREE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1995PTC067628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18970	5162719	ANUBHA DHAMA	EMOLLIENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18971	5171458	POONAM RANI	EMOLLIENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18972	5162719	ANUBHA DHAMA	EMOLLIENT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18973	5171458	POONAM RANI	EMOLLIENT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18974	182713	SUNITA JAIN	EMOTIONS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18975	7136288	EESHA SETHI	EMOTIONS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18976	182713	SUNITA JAIN	EMOTIONS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18977	7136288	EESHA SETHI	EMOTIONS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18978	3352155	VIVEK VISHNOI	EMOTIONS PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18979	3365322	MANOJ BANGA	EMOTIONS PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18980	3365354	ABHISHEK RATHI	EMOTIONS PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18981	182713	SUNITA JAIN	EMOTIONS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC217070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18982	7136288	EESHA SETHI	EMOTIONS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC217070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18983	455181	HARISH KUMAR	EMPEROR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18984	455237	PRINCE SETHI	EMPEROR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18985	1982826	SANDEEP SAXENA	EMPHATIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18986	1982898	MANEESH SAXENA	EMPHATIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18987	3639836	JAGDISH LATHWAL	EMPIRE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18988	3639848	RAM LATHWAL	EMPIRE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18989	2352481	NITIN AGARWAL	EMPIRE FANTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2005PTC133722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18990	2396030	MANISH AGGARWAL	EMPIRE FANTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2005PTC133722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18991	2744920	MAN SETHI	EMPIRE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18992	710157	SUNIL GUPTA	EMPIRE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18993	1432304	VARUN SHARMA	EMPIRE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18994	3211239	SHASHI JHA	EMPIRICAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC209360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18995	6492770	SATISH MAHTO	EMPIRICAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC209360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18996	1123921	VISHWAJEET YADAV	EMPORER HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18997	2808596	LATA YADAV	EMPORER HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18998	2942747	NISHANT CHOUDHRY	EMPORIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
18999	2953107	ANURAG SINGH	EMPORIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19000	1813802	VIPIN KUMAR	EMPORIS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19001	1813823	RAJU CHAUDHARY	EMPORIS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19002	3068214	ARVIND KUMAR	EMPORIS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19003	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE APPLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19004	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE APPLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19005	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE ENERGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19006	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE ENERGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19007	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19008	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19009	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2003PLC120613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19010	2715301	KRISHNENDU CHATTERJEE	EMPOWER CARE INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2003PLC120613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19011	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2003PLC120613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19012	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19013	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19014	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC204769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19015	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC204769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19016	3029001	CHANDAN GUPTA	EMPOWER TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19017	6811220	ROHIT MEHATA	EMPOWER TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19018	2714892	SOORAJ SHARMA	EMPOWERMENT INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC206505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19019	2733385	JYOTI SHARMA	EMPOWERMENT INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC206505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19020	2202124	RAJENDER NANGIA	EMPRO DIGITAL COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC205248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19021	2202190	ANJU NANGIA	EMPRO DIGITAL COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC205248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19022	1388067	SWAPNA JHA	EMPYREAN CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL2000PTC107052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19023	2931326	SWARN KUMAR	EMPYREAN CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL2000PTC107052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19024	2235693	UMESH GUPTA	EMERALD ELECTRICAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2008PTC182151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19025	2235723	NITIN YADAV	EMERALD ELECTRICAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2008PTC182151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19026	327189	DEV JHA	EMERALD HOUSING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19027	329208	VINOD KUMAR	EMERALD HOUSING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19028	3457774	ARASHAD	EMRIC POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2011PTC215321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19029	5111936	AMARJEET SINGH	EMSONIQ TELECOM AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC084330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19030	788551	RAJINDER SINGH	EMSONIQ TELECOM AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC084330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19031	832847	HARISH KATYAL	EMSONS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR1991PTC031351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19032	832902	AMIT KATYAL	EMSONS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR1991PTC031351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19033	832928	MANORAMA KATYAL	EMSONS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR1991PTC031351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19034	1688295	YOGENDER GUPTA	EMTEK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19035	3172040	MOHIT TIWARI	EMTEK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19036	2691227	SUBHASH ARYA	EMU FEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC225783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19037	3105200	ARVIND KUMAR	EMU FEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC225783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19038	2691227	SUBHASH ARYA	EMU FOCUS2FUTURE MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19039	3105200	ARVIND KUMAR	EMU FOCUS2FUTURE MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19040	2691227	SUBHASH ARYA	EMU FOREX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19041	3105200	ARVIND KUMAR	EMU FOREX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19042	2691227	SUBHASH ARYA	EMU LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19100DL2011PTC227855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19043	3105200	ARVIND KUMAR	EMU LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19100DL2011PTC227855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19044	2691227	SUBHASH ARYA	EMU MEAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15114DL2011PTC228265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19045	3105200	ARVIND KUMAR	EMU MEAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15114DL2011PTC228265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19046	2691227	SUBHASH ARYA	EMU OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2011PTC228438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19047	3105200	ARVIND KUMAR	EMU OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2011PTC228438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19048	6625923	KOMAL	EMV FINANCIAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2009PTC193971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19049	6625931	SANDEEP KUMAR	EMV FINANCIAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2009PTC193971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19050	6625923	KOMAL	EMV INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19051	6625931	SANDEEP KUMAR	EMV INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19052	3569517	MANOJ SOLANKI	EMVEE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19053	3570350	JULLY CHAWLA	EMVEE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19054	3598187	VINOD CHAWLA	EMVEE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19055	3034830	SUMIT SAINI	EMX EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19056	3386012	SUMIT SINGLA	EMX EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19057	3629730	REKHA SINGH	EMX EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19058	3629827	SHAKTI SINGH	EMX EVENTS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19059	6400147	MUKESH KHARE	EN AROMATIC & PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED	U51311DL1996PLC083297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19060	7524407	SARJOO CHARAN	EN AROMATIC & PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED	U51311DL1996PLC083297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19061	7526339	SITA PRAJAPATI	EN AROMATIC & PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED	U51311DL1996PLC083297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19062	7531861	SHRI VERMA	EN AROMATIC & PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED	U51311DL1996PLC083297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19063	1575312	DEEPAK JAIN	EN WAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19064	1693506	AKTA JAIN	EN WAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19065	154148	PRIYANKA BOSE	ENABLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19066	154154	SATYAM BOSE	ENABLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19067	40401	SANJEEV SRIVASTVA	ENAKSHI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC126591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19068	999383	PRIYA SRIVASTVA	ENAKSHI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC126591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19069	2417309	RATNA NANDAN	ENARES INFRANET PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2003PTC119125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19070	54623	KRISHNA NANDAN	ENARES INFRANET PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2003PTC119125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19071	124236	ASHOK KUMAR	ENCEES BUILDERS PVT. LTD	U70101DL1997PTC085925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19072	199933	PRASHANT MAKKAR	ENCEES BUILDERS PVT. LTD	U70101DL1997PTC085925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19073	228849	PREM GROVER	ENCEES BUILDERS PVT. LTD	U70101DL1997PTC085925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19074	2049323	RENU KAKKAR	ENCHANTE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19075	2049384	KAMLESH KAKAR	ENCHANTE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19076	2325537	MAHEK SAXENA	ENCIRCLE EVENTS & MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC183862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19077	2328035	SUBODH SAXENA	ENCIRCLE EVENTS & MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC183862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19078	3378624	NEERAJ GARG	ENCODED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19079	7382408	BHARTI GARG	ENCODED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19080	2099779	SUFIA KHAN	ENCON CHEMICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC021254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19081	2099790	SUHAIL KHAN	ENCON CHEMICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC021254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19082	3204832	TANVIR MOHAMMAD	ENCON CHEMICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC021254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19083	1740992	SANJAY BHAGAT	ENCORD READYMADE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19084	310564	KAMAL MAGGU	ENCORD READYMADE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19085	2562559	KAMESHWAR SRIVASTAVA	ENCORINO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19086	1476388	NITIN PATEL	ENCYCLO SOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC167598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19087	1841558	MANSI PATEL	ENCYCLO SOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC167598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19088	2441652	MADHUKAR SHISHUPAL	ENDEAR GIFTIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC186233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19089	2441659	BIKRAM KUMAR	ENDEAR GIFTIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC186233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19090	2566758	SATYENDRA PRAJAPATI	ENDEAR GIFTIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC186233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19091	1110076	MANISH PRAKASH	ENDEAVOUR INSURANCE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC147485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19092	3433845	DINESH SHARMA	ENDEAVOUR INSURANCE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC147485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19093	1805538	LIYAKAT KHAN	ENDLESS ENDS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC172798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19094	1805605	PRAVEEN SHUKLA	ENDLESS ENDS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC172798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19095	5180555	ARUN TRIPATHI	ENDURANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC232204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19096	5180561	NARENDRAK UMAR GOPAKUMARAN	ENDURANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC232204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19097	6473047	SAEEDA HASHMI	ENDURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1996PTC083719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19098	6473949	DINESH RASTOGI	ENDURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1996PTC083719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19099	3625896	PAWAN KUMAR	ENERGEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2011PTC226690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19100	3625898	PATTANI SYED MAGDOOM ASAN MOHAMMED	ENERGEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2011PTC226690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19101	2693487	DAVINDER SINGH	ENERGETIX NATURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19102	2693494	RAMINDER KAUR	ENERGETIX NATURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19103	2720653	DEEPSHIKHA NIRMAL	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19104	603288	RAJESH SINGH	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19105	6745527	PUJA PRIYA	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19106	7047423	MRITUNJAY JHA	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19107	2571035	AJAY SINGH	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19108	2595407	KANCHAN TOMAR	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19109	2835378	RAMNEEK KUMAR	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19110	2948310	DIVYANSH TALWAR	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19111	3172174	SANDEEP CHAWLA	ENERGIZER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC209602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19112	3172184	NARENDER KUMAR	ENERGIZER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC209602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19113	5328176	ARSHI NAJAM	ENERGIZER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19114	5328427	FARHAN KHAN	ENERGIZER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19115	1136403	SHUBHOMO Y RAY	ENERGY CAP VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19116	2583843	KIZHEPAT KRISHNAN	ENERGY CAP VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19117	260458	GAURAV SETH	ENERGY CAP VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19118	2507432	MUNNI DEVI	ENERGY HUB BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC191236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19119	2507453	ASHOK JHA	ENERGY HUB BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC191236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19120	3017436	VINOD SHUKLA	ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19121	3048781	RAJESHVARI SHUKLA	ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19122	5178054	PRERNA SHUKLA	ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19123	5179976	DEVESH MISHRA	ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19124	887437	AMIT GOEL	ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19125	1163217	RANJAN KUMAR	ENERGY TECHNOCRAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19126	1957964	RAKESH SHARMA	ENERGY TECHNOCRAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19127	3337213	ASHISH SHANDIL	ENERGY TECHNOCRAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19128	3338295	PUSHPENDE R KUMAR	ENERGY TECHNOCRAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19129	312295	SANJEEV DALMIA	ENEROIL OFFSHORE DRILLING LIMITED	U11101DL2006PLC150771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19130	312335	RITU DALMIA	ENEROIL OFFSHORE DRILLING LIMITED	U11101DL2006PLC150771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19131	7225747	NIRBHAY KUMAR	ENEROIL OFFSHORE DRILLING LIMITED	U11101DL2006PLC150771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19132	1153501	SUNIL MALIK	ENERTECH CONTINENTAL ENVIROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2001PTC111545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19133	254256	VIJAY CHADHA	ENERTECH CONTINENTAL ENVIROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2001PTC111545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19134	300538	SANJIV LAMBA	ENERTECH CONTINENTAL ENVIROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2001PTC111545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19135	1119881	PRAVIN RATHOD	ENFIELD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19136	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	ENFIELD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19137	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	ENFIELD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19138	28555	BHARAT VARSHNEY	ENFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC114312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19139	28587	INA VARSHNEY	ENFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC114312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19140	28589	DHRUV VARSHNEY	ENFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC114312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19141	3104461	MADHAV KUMAR	ENGINEERING DEVICESAND CONTROLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1974PTC006863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19142	3409486	SANJEEV BHARDWAJ	ENGINEERING DEVICESAND CONTROLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1974PTC006863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19143	5134008	PRATIMA	ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19144	5134021	SATINDER	ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19145	1406199	LALIT KHANNA	ENGINEERS AIR HANDLING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL1997PTC087944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19146	1406247	MADHU KHANNA	ENGINEERS AIR HANDLING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL1997PTC087944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19147	5185717	BAHAR ALAM	ENGINEERS WIZARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC234464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19148	5185719	VAJID ALI	ENGINEERS WIZARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC234464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19149	2524297	SACHIN YADAV	ENGLISH SPARTA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2009PTC039210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19150	2564678	SONIA YADAV	ENGLISH SPARTA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2009PTC039210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19151	5153006	MANISH KUMAR	ENHANCE WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19152	6619099	POOJA GUPTA	ENHANCE WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19153	2414620	RAVI RANJAN	ENHANZEE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19154	2485482	NISHA VIDYA	ENHANZEE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19155	3245437	UPENDRA SINGH	ENIGMA BUSINESS ADVISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19156	3305610	SATENDRA SINGH	ENIGMA BUSINESS ADVISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19157	5359179	DINESH TIWARI	ENJOY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC240983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19158	5359182	MUKESH TYAGI	ENJOY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC240983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19159	1231815	DEEPAK JAIN	ENJOY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19160	3523020	SHASHANK BHASKER	ENJOY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19161	5225937	RAM TRIVEDI	ENJOY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19162	1392370	NARESH SAGAR	ENKAY SAGAR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19163	1392397	KIRAN SAGAR	ENKAY SAGAR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19164	1098263	VANEET MAHAJAN	ENKON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19165	1166621	VIKAS MAHAJAN	ENKON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19166	2665789	RAJAT SHARMA	ENLIVEN SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19167	2665795	VIVEK KUMAR	ENLIVEN SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19168	2844641	SAM FOOS	ENMARCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC199745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19169	2844789	TAMER ELSADI	ENMARCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC199745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19170	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENMASSE INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19171	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENMASSE INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19172	3544362	VINOD KUMAR	ENMASSE MULTI DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC240160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19173	5137757	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENMASSE MULTI DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC240160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19174	5137766	SIYARAM PRASAD	ENMASSE MULTI DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC240160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19175	5144932	SURESH KUMAR	ENMASSE MULTI DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC240160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19176	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENMASSE PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2012PTC235007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19177	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENMASSE PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2012PTC235007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19178	307930	NAVEEN GUPTA	ENMASSE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19179	307964	PARVEEN GUPTA	ENMASSE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19180	949242	SANJEEV JAIN	ENMASSE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19181	2604907	POONAM GUPTA	ENMILL ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2006PTC150209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19182	31122	ASHOK GUPTA	ENMILL ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2006PTC150209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19183	1783791	RAM SINGH	ENN VEE ARR DECORA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2006PTC146127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19184	711616	VIKRAM WADHWA	ENN VEE ARR DECORA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2006PTC146127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19185	484568	JITENDER AGGARWAL	ENNOBLEMENT INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29196DL2006PTC149960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19186	488126	RAJ AGGARWAL	ENNOBLEMENT INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29196DL2006PTC149960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19187	66167	VIKASH BANSAL	ENNOBLEMENT INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29196DL2006PTC149960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19188	109372	JAYANTA CHATTERJEE	ENOKI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC172041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19189	1853107	SAYANDEV DUTTA	ENOKI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC172041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19190	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS AGRO INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC232362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19191	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS AGRO INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC232362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19192	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS CEMENT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2012PTC232883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19193	6528436	BACHCHU PRASAD	ENORMOUS CEMENT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2012PTC232883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19194	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC232361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19195	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC232361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19196	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS ESTATE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2012PTC232708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19197	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS ESTATE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2012PTC232708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19198	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19199	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19200	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC234189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19201	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC234189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19202	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS GARMENTS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC233182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19203	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS GARMENTS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC233182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19204	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS GOATERY & HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2012PTC232585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19205	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS GOATERY & HATCHERIES PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2012PTC232585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19206	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS GOLD LIMITED	U27200DL2012PLC231787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19207	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS GOLD LIMITED	U27200DL2012PLC231787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19208	6984584	ANIL SINGH	ENORMOUS GOLD LIMITED	U27200DL2012PLC231787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19209	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19210	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19211	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U15400DL2010PLC210243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19212	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U15400DL2010PLC210243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19213	6984584	ANIL SINGH	ENORMOUS INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U15400DL2010PLC210243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19214	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS PAPERS MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21090DL2012PTC232586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19215	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS PAPERS MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21090DL2012PTC232586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19216	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS POWER INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC232789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19217	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS POWER INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2012PTC232789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19218	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS REFINE OILPRIVATE LIMITED	U15141DL2012PTC233713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19219	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS REFINE OILPRIVATE LIMITED	U15141DL2012PTC233713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19220	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19221	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19222	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U27205DL2012PTC232850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19223	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U27205DL2012PTC232850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19224	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS TEA ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC232689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19225	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS TEA ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC232689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19226	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC232932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19227	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC232932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19228	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS WORLD LABORATORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29297DL2012PTC233752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19229	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS WORLD LABORATORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29297DL2012PTC233752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19230	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	ENORMOUS WORLD PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC233727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19231	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	ENORMOUS WORLD PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC233727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19232	3519862	SUSHIL MAHENDER	ENOVATIVE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19233	3586674	TARSEM	ENOVATIVE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19234	6986052	SAHABAJ ALAM	ENRAPT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19235	6986055	YAM BAHADUR	ENRAPT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19236	1804634	SUNANDA SARAF	ENROBE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19237	1805063	RAMA SARAF	ENROBE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19238	3631826	SHAMS IQBAL	ENSCO VENTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19239	5287761	GHULAM RABBANI	ENSCO VENTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19240	3271003	JANARDAN SHAH	ENTARCHCON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19241	3429683	MEENU MALIK	ENTARCHCON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19242	6512014	SARASWATI DEVI	ENTELLUS FOOD & DRUGS REGULATORYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19243	6512047	DEEN DAYAL	ENTELLUS FOOD & DRUGS REGULATORYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19244	231509	ANJU BAONI	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19245	3084101	ROHIT KUMAR	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19246	3086156	SIMI KAPOOR	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19247	3086735	PUSHPA CHAMAN	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19248	1613468	HARI SHARMA	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19249	2700913	AVDHESH SHUKLA	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19250	3125289	NISHA VERMA	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19251	315409	CHANDRA PRAKASH	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19252	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19253	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19254	3157051	SAVITRI PODDAR	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19255	818569	SAURABH PODDAR	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19256	1613981	RAJIV CHOUDHARY	ENTERRA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19257	2235694	PRAVIN KUMAR	ENTERRA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19258	2609930	ANJU JEENA	ENTIRE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC111509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19259	3640623	RAVI SINGH	ENTIRETY TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC226498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19260	3640643	USHA SINGH	ENTIRETY TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC226498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19261	1261268	NAVIN JOSHI	ENTRANCEI SYSTEM AND SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC234734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19262	5191699	SAURABH PRIYADARSHI	ENTRANCEI SYSTEM AND SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC234734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19263	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	ENTRENCH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19264	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	ENTRENCH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19265	1250759	GIRISH CHAUDHARY	ENVAIR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2012PTC235374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19266	5261349	GAURAV CHAUDHARY	ENVAIR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2012PTC235374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19267	3178879	GAZALA WANI	ENVESAGE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010FTC210503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19268	3263225	SUHAIL RESHI	ENVESAGE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010FTC210503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19269	1173000	YZUDHAMA NYUE SARKAR	ENVIRO GEOSYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL1998PTC095137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19270	1173096	SOM SARKAR	ENVIRO GEOSYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL1998PTC095137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19271	1166077	SAROJ SATAPATHY	ENVIRO GREEN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19272	1173000	YZUDHAMA NYUE SARKAR	ENVIRO GREEN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19273	1173096	SOM SARKAR	ENVIRO GREEN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19274	1518108	TRIPTI SARKAR	ENVIRO GREEN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19275	206349	ANOOP GUPTA	ENVIROLLIGENT TECHNICAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19276	2608179	PRAGYA KAUSHIK	ENVIROLLIGENT TECHNICAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19277	2639966	VEENA SHARMA	ENVIROLLIGENT TECHNICAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19278	1651951	ALOK TANWAR	ENVIRONMENTAL CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19279	2631496	RAJIV GURU	ENVIRONMENTAL CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19280	2631497	RAVI GURU	ENVIRONMENTAL CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19281	3577063	ANSHUMAN RAJAWAT	ENVIRONMENTAL GEO INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19282	3577107	SUSHIL YADAV	ENVIRONMENTAL GEO INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19283	3577126	ARUN KUMAR	ENVIRONMENTAL GEO INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19284	3577686	AMIT MOHAN	ENVIRONMENTAL GEO INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19285	3510920	AJAY HANDOO	ENVIROTECH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19286	3515038	AKSHAY DHAR	ENVIROTECH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19287	3515078	SANJAY MAGAZINE	ENVIROTECH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19288	3515153	PARVEEN BAHL	ENVIROTECH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19289	2591820	SAURAV VERMA	ENVISAGE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19290	2834926	NIKHIL AGARWAL	ENVISAGE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19291	1636757	MOHAN VENKATESH	ENVISION CONFERENCES & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19292	2567325	SUBHAS JHA	ENVISION CONFERENCES & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19293	242987	BRAHAM DHUPAR	ENVISION INDIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19294	2675245	PURSHOTTA M KALRA	ENVISION INDIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19295	2675332	SUDHIR TANDON	ENVISION INDIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19296	1543289	RAJINDER BIST	ENVISION PUBLISHING AND ALLIED MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19297	984914	BIKRAM GREWAL	ENVISION PUBLISHING AND ALLIED MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19298	3311915	MANOJ JHA	ENVITEC ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19299	73128	ASHOK SHARMA	ENVITEC ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19300	1265394	MUKUL AGARWAL	ENZONS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC180834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19301	1841156	MITUL LIMBANI	ENZONS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC180834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19302	555263	AMAR VIR	ENZONS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC180834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19303	328192	VISHWADEE P KUILA	EOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2011PTC043892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19304	3612302	SHANKAR KAMBAM	EOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2011PTC043892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19305	2216979	PRAMOD UCHIL	EON PREMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC144396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19306	2223262	BABUNARAYANAN NAIR	EON PREMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC144396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19307	3504345	FRANK EWUZIE	EOU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19308	3504351	EMEKA OKOYE	EOU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19309	3504358	ONYIUIKE UGWUME	EOU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19310	1734105	VIRENDER BALHARA	EOZOP INDIA INFO SERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19311	3550114	SANJAY SHARMA	EOZOP INDIA INFO SERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19312	5140804	DINESH PANCHPAL	EP SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19313	5140825	ASHUTOSH MARTOLIA	EP SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19314	2635927	SANJIV KUMAR	EPCALL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19315	2643492	SHRAWAN KUMAR	EPCALL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19316	2710169	ABHISHEK DUA	EPHASE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC209984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19317	3148588	HARSH SINGH	EPHASE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC209984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19318	1849811	ADITYA SHANDILYA	EPHIOS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2012PTC232790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19319	5192172	BJORN ANDERSSON	EPHIOS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2012PTC232790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19320	3599521	RITWIK ANAND	EPIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19321	3599541	SHADAB AZHER	EPIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19322	3599549	RAHIM ABBASI	EPIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19323	3599578	AJAY PATHAK	EPIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19324	3562828	MIRAAN PUNJABI	EPIC VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19325	3562857	MALIK IMTIAZ	EPIC VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19326	3200375	FAIZUL ANSARI	EPICS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19327	3255729	MASUDUL ANSARI	EPICS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19328	3342422	ANIL TYAGI	EPICURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC213271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19329	3353103	MADAN DHARWAL	EPICURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC213271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19330	3496222	AJAY GAUR	EPICURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC213271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19331	473421	SANJEEV KUMAR	EPIPHYTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19332	5300871	POONAM	EPIPHYTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19333	5301019	RAHUL SHARMA	EPIPHYTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19334	3628944	DIGVIJAY SHEKHAWAT	EPISODE FINSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC229715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19335	3628948	SAFALATA SHEKHAWAT	EPISODE FINSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC229715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19336	2504107	JYOTI TITUS	EPISTEMIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC111386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19337	938931	VIVEK TITUS	EPISTEMIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC111386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19338	5216477	DIPAK SINGH	EPITHET CORPORATE CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19339	5245245	UJJAWAL SINGH	EPITHET CORPORATE CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19340	446038	DAVINDER KHATTAR	EPLANET ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19341	446501	KAVITA KHATTAR	EPLANET ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19342	3457976	ANKUR GROVER	EPLANNERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19343	5164927	MASROOR LODI	EPLANNERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19344	1743543	AMIT SACHDEVA	EPOCA RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19345	2804465	ANURAG GUPTA	EPOCA RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19346	2806270	PUNEET KHANNA	EPOCA RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19347	1819148	ZHAOJUN WU	EPOCH ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC173288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19348	1819258	HE HUANG	EPOCH ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC173288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19349	2786411	ARMEET KAUR	EPOCH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19350	2786414	GURDARSHAN SINGH	EPOCH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19351	2786418	SALONI GUPTA	EPOCH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19352	3637861	MOHIT CHAUDHARY	EPOPEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC182209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19353	7616443	SHRIDHAR CHAUDHARY	EPOPEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC182209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19354	3518171	MAHENDER SINGH	EPRO RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19355	3518200	PANKAJ SINGH	EPRO RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19356	2573393	VARESHVAR MEHTA	EPROR OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19357	5339127	MEGHA MEHTA	EPROR OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19358	1815439	NAND KUMAR	EPSILON COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19359	1815462	SUNIL SINHA	EPSILON COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19360	1675230	IGNATIUS JOHN	EPSILON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19361	2664291	ADITYA JOHN	EPSILON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19362	349508	ASHOK UPADHYAY	EPSILON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19363	3581752	CHANDAN SINGH	EPULSEINDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19364	7491468	PRATIMA SINGH	EPULSEINDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19365	1516000	ANNETTE LAURE WILKS BALLARIN	EPURE INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2007PTC158366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19366	1746817	SANDRINE JOCELYNE AIMEE MARIE FERON	EPURE INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2007PTC158366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19367	1813050	VENKITTU SUNDARAM	EPURON ENERGY PARK ALPHA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC202119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19368	2465970	OLIVER HERZOG	EPURON ENERGY PARK ALPHA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC202119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19369	1927474	KUMAR ANIKET	EQQUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19370	5296482	AMIT GARG	EQQUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19371	6629499	PRASHUM LUCKY	EQQUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19372	5202337	SANJEEV PRASHAR	EQUATE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC231600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19373	5248826	PRADEEP SHARMA	EQUATE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC231600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19374	3452532	GURPRET KHURANA	EQUINOX ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19375	3566826	KULDEEP SHARMA	EQUINOX ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19376	3588815	SNEH LATA	EQUINOX ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19377	5100195	GEETA SAREEN	EQUINOX ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19378	1032586	RAHUL KHARABAND A	EQUINOX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U91299DL2003PTC118493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19379	3246488	PAWAN KAPOOR	EQUINOX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U91299DL2003PTC118493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19380	2903492	VIKRANT HEER	EQUITAS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19381	2903971	CHARU HEER	EQUITAS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19382	2075352	KUNNATH AKBAR	EQUITAS ARBITRATION AND MEDIATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19383	2193278	PRADEEP KONAKUPPA KATTIL BALAKRISHN AN	EQUITAS ARBITRATION AND MEDIATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19384	2473494	CHANDER SHARMA	EQUITAS ARBITRATION AND MEDIATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19385	2130709	NABABRATA CHAKRABORTY	EQUITEC INFRA LIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC191476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19386	2653988	TANDRA KARMAKAR	EQUITEC INFRA LIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC191476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19387	2653990	PRABIR BAKSHI	EQUITEC INFRA LIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC191476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19388	5309129	RAKESH JAIN	EQUUS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC239777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19389	7129445	UPENDER YADAV	EQUUS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC239777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19390	7018	HEM BHARANA	ERA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2009PLC193066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19391	7348505	AVNISH PAL	ERA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2009PLC193066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19392	7372521	PRAVEEN KUMAR	ERA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2009PLC193066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19393	5127149	MUNESH	ERA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19394	5127221	ROBERT PAUL	ERA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19395	1291420	AMIT BHARANA	ERA HOUSING AND DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19396	3024181	BHARAT YADAV	ERA HOUSING AND DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19397	3036731	SANJAY SHARMA	ERA HOUSING AND DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19398	1866053	AMANJOT GULATI	ERA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19399	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	ERA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19400	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	ERAVATI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19401	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	ERAVATI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19402	5236728	AJAY GARG	ERFOLG TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19403	5239472	NAMITA GARG	ERFOLG TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19404	1062733	SWARANJIT KAPOOR	ERG SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC178204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19405	1140797	GURCHARAN KAPOOR	ERG SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC178204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19406	1140846	AMRIK KAPOOR	ERG SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC178204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19407	36281	BALBIR KAPOOR	ERG SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC178204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19408	3229885	SAFAL BHATNAGAR	ERIC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC209504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19409	3229891	SAMRIDHI BHATNAGAR	ERIC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC209504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19410	1734423	TRINESH AGGARWAL	ERIS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19411	1734598	RITU GUPTA	ERIS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19412	379408	DEEPAK GUPTA	ERIS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19413	1734423	TRINESH AGGARWAL	ERIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19414	379408	DEEPAK GUPTA	ERIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19415	1092188	DEVINDER SAREEN	ERM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1981PTC011973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19416	1092350	BIKRAM WADHERA	ERM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1981PTC011973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19417	1224932	PRAKASH SAREEN	ERM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1981PTC011973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19418	2983539	ERNEST UDE	ERO AND BROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19419	3012708	CHRIS JOHNSON	ERO AND BROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19420	3012720	CHIMDIADI NJOKU	ERO AND BROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19421	1036349	STEFAN GULAS	EROCKIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19422	1607059	ACHINT AGGARWAL	EROCKIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19423	1607093	MILIND SHASTRI	EROCKIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19424	1678225	SANJEEV SINGH	ERP TECHCONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19425	1678312	RITA SINGH	ERP TECHCONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19426	2755556	JASHODHAR A CHATTERJEE	ERUDITA IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19427	2759154	JASHOMATI CHATTERJEE	ERUDITA IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19428	1573643	MANISH TALWAR	ES EM OWSTAR IMPORTEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19429	3506450	RAJESH TALWAR	ES EM OWSTAR IMPORTEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19430	2570915	RAJIV AGARWAL	ES ES KA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC152535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19431	2661411	HEM BANSAL	ES ES KA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC152535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19432	2661431	ROHIT AGGARWAL	ES ES KA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC152535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19433	2661460	POOJA AGARWAL	ES ES KA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC152535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19434	2698419	VINAY GUPTA	ES ES KA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC152535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19435	2698432	PREETI GUPTA	ES ES KA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC152535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19436	2154918	RAJIV SOLANKI	ESAAR BIO-TECH PRODUCTS LIMITED	U23204DL2003PLC123515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19437	451314	RAJPAL SOLANKI	ESAAR BIO-TECH PRODUCTS LIMITED	U23204DL2003PLC123515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19438	96189	RAM KUMAR	ESAAR BIO-TECH PRODUCTS LIMITED	U23204DL2003PLC123515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19439	3622897	PUSHPA GAUR	ESABEL DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC240274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19440	5283037	MADHAV SINGH	ESABEL DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC240274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19441	1684002	RATAN GUPTA	ESAT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC167290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19442	1684123	PRASHANT KUMAR	ESAT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC167290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19443	1714727	MOHIT GUPTA	ESAT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC167290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19444	3311355	USHA GUPTA	ESAT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC167290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19445	369674	MAMTA BEHL	ESBEE AROMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24116DL1999PTC097908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19446	1258851	USHA SHARMA	ESC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2007PTC036970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19447	1801165	SURENDER SINGH	ESC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2007PTC036970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19448	2510529	ANIRUDH SINGH	ESC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2007PTC036970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19449	2510538	RAJ MOR	ESC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2007PTC036970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19450	2736105	RICHARD STEELE	ESCAPOLOGY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19451	896323	KAILASH LAL	ESCAPOLOGY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19452	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	ESCAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC223789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19453	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	ESCAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC223789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19454	1852762	CHITVAN PALIA	ESCO CER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19455	1852777	BALJEET MATTA	ESCO CER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19456	3505652	REYAZUL KHAN	ESCORT PLACEMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19457	3505928	NURUL KHAN	ESCORT PLACEMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19458	628766	PRAVEEN SANKPAL	ESCOTOONZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC123453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19459	1136384	ASHWANI SHARMA	ESERVICES PARTNER INDIA PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC110847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19460	5142528	MADHUP GARG	ESERVICES PARTNER INDIA PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC110847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19461	1653169	SUMAN VIZ	ESGEE INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19462	1653980	GAURAV BHATIA	ESGEE INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19463	2059156	KUL SHARMA	ESGEK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102HR2011PTC043613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19464	3541686	GIANCARLO SAVIAN	ESGEK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102HR2011PTC043613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19465	3543130	GARIMA GAUR	ESGEK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102HR2011PTC043613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19466	3585640	SAMIKSHA SHARMA	ESGEK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102HR2011PTC043613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19467	140730	VARUN KANCHAN	ESHA IRA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19468	3324850	SWATI KANCHAN	ESHA IRA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19469	2355005	KAPIL AGGARWAL	ESHAAN BORAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2008PTC184695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19470	2355027	SATISH AGGARWAL	ESHAAN BORAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2008PTC184695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19471	1451323	KISHORE GROVER	ESHAAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC036950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19472	1451367	ANITA GROVER	ESHAAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC036950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19473	55729	RAVINDRA DEOL	ESKAY TECHNICON (I) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19474	55827	KULVINDER KAUR	ESKAY TECHNICON (I) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19475	1181594	ASHOK JAIN	E-SMART CAREER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19476	761002	VANDANA JAIN	E-SMART CAREER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19477	1993247	DEEPAK KUMAR	ESOFTE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19478	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	ESOFTE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19479	380894	SAVNEET SINGH	ESOLUTIONS RANDD LAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19480	384564	RAVNEET SINGH	ESOLUTIONS RANDD LAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19481	6832592	BAIJU	ESOLUTIONS RANDD LAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19482	1648531	SACHIN WAHI	E-SOURCE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19483	1648535	POOJA WAHI	E-SOURCE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19484	5127690	DILEEP GUPTA	ESPACE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC230229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19485	5134414	HARIKANT SINGH	ESPACE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC230229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19486	6361461	KARIM HAMMOUDA	ESPACE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC230229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19487	1202432	ANIL JAIN	ESPACE REALPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19488	2029828	HARJEET SINGH	ESPACE REALPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19489	5353505	SUSHMA YADAV	ESPARX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19490	5353506	ASIF MOHAMMAD	ESPARX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19491	1662607	SHIV PANDEY	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19492	1996948	SHAILESH SINGH	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19493	2486452	PRADEEP SINGH	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19494	2547063	AJAY GUPTA	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19495	1085100	NAVITA MYER	ESPERANCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC135804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19496	453735	MUNISH MYER	ESPERANCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC135804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19497	474211	MANEESH ANAND	ESPERANTO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74909DL2004PTC129069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19498	474242	RAJESH SAHNI	ESPERANTO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74909DL2004PTC129069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19499	5247368	BOMJUM NGUBA	E-SPIRIT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19500	5247374	KULDEEP SINGH	E-SPIRIT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19501	100966	MEGHA KANODIA	ESPO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19502	339894	LALIT SHROFF	ESPO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19503	2994659	SRINIVASA BYANNA	ESQUIRE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19504	2994752	SUJATHA SRINIVASA	ESQUIRE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19505	2499275	RAJEEV BAWA	ESRD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19506	2533840	PINKI BAWA	ESRD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19507	2440555	SONIA KAPOOR	ESS & ESS CONCRETE FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19508	2440563	POVINDER KAPOOR	ESS & ESS CONCRETE FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19509	2128041	SUSHANTO MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20233DL2002PTC114281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19510	2142917	SONALI MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20233DL2002PTC114281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19511	2193445	KANTA GIRI	ESS BAMBOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20233DL2002PTC114281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19512	2128041	SUSHANTO MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO TRADING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC124208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19513	2142917	SONALI MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO TRADING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC124208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19514	2193445	KANTA GIRI	ESS BAMBOO TRADING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC124208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19515	2168795	ABHAY AGGARWAL	ESS BEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19516	317501	AKASH MITTAL	ESS BEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19517	5222495	NIKHIL AGARWAL	ESS BEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19518	2338878	SANJAY SINGH	ESS EMM MECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC208976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19519	290657	MANOJ GOYAL	ESS EMM MECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC208976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19520	2766882	RATNA GILL	ESS ENN MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC159378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19521	530155	NIRMAL GILL	ESS ENN MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC159378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19522	2070339	JYOTIKA BATRA	ESS ESS BEE ESTATES PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC012335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19523	578273	SUSHIL BATRA	ESS ESS BEE ESTATES PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC012335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19524	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	ESS ESS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC245649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19525	215223	ALKA GOYAL	ESS ESS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC245649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19526	152894	PRABHJIT SINGH	ESS ESS REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19527	153013	TAJMEET KAUR	ESS ESS REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19528	960875	SURINDER KAUR	ESS ESS REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19529	1560149	SADHANA GUPTA	ESS GEE GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19530	1560213	PRINCE KUMAR	ESS GEE GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19531	1188288	SUKHBIR SINGH	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19532	1188490	PRABHJOT SINGH	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19533	1963627	CHRISTINE ROSLYJ	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19534	1963712	LUC GUILLORY	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19535	2219525	BORIS ROSLYJ	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19536	2272619	RAHUL DHODI	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19537	6806474	KUNAL DHODI	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19538	6882258	GAURAV SOOD	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19539	1293384	JITESH SHARMA	ESS JAY CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19540	1321487	SHRADHA SHARMA	ESS JAY CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19541	1073912	SUSHIL SINGH	ESSAR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19542	1074207	DIGVIJAY SINGH	ESSAR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19543	2649123	ASHOK KUMAR	ESSAR POLYMA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC079416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19544	2649156	RAMESH MAKKAR	ESSAR POLYMA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC079416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19545	1785388	SANJEET BADAM	ESSCON INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC122578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19546	1785499	JITENDER GAMBHIR	ESSCON INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC122578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19547	3522038	SUNIL ATRAYA	ESSCON INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC122578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19548	5187250	SIDDHARTH	ESSE PELLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19549	5187256	SIDDHANT	ESSE PELLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19550	2135661	RAVINDER NARANG	ESSELS COMPUTER EMBROIDERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC086645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19551	2151905	NARINDER NARANG	ESSELS COMPUTER EMBROIDERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC086645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19552	5220665	MAHESH KUMAWAT	ESSENCE INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19553	5220677	MALI KUMAWAT	ESSENCE INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19554	1564814	RAM AGGARWAL	ESSENCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19555	2246891	SUMIT KUMAR	ESSENCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19556	1230653	VICKY SURI	ESSENCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1999PTC102821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19557	451670	SARITA SURI	ESSENCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1999PTC102821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19558	2485878	SHAMSHER SINGH	ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC189150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19559	3161577	SARBJEET KAUR	ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC189150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19560	3161579	MALKIT SINGH	ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC189150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19561	2566297	VARUN GOYAL	ESSENTIAL LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC188143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19562	2566307	RAGHBEER SINGH	ESSENTIAL LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC188143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19563	5312	CHANDRA JOHRI	ESSGEE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19564	7190205	ASHOK NIGAM	ESSGEE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19565	414100	SAVITA AHUJA	ESSKAY BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19566	414108	SUBHASH AHUJA	ESSKAY BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19567	5350319	KUSUM	ESSKY BHOOARJAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19568	5350326	YOGENDRA SINGH	ESSKY BHOOARJAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19569	2055568	VIKAS KHULLAR	ESSVEE CARGONOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19570	676625	SANDEEP SHARMA	ESSVEE CARGONOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19571	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	ESTANT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC176441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19572	1372030	AMAR PAL	ESTANT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC176441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19573	536041	NITIN JAIN	ESTEEM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19574	7507171	RAJESH JAIN	ESTEEM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19575	3559912	VIRENDER SINGH	ESTEEM OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19576	3560549	VISHAW MANIK	ESTEEM OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19577	2829097	SATYAM BIHANI	ESTELAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19578	2829122	MANJU BIHANI	ESTELAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19579	19188	RAM BANSAL	ESTHETIC MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000DL2008PTC177228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19580	674834	GAURAV BANSAL	ESTHETIC MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000DL2008PTC177228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19581	1133070	OMBIR SINGH	ESTON STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19582	858225	RAJ KUMAR	ESTON STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19583	2618771	NIDHI SUBHASH	ESYL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19584	3294830	SUSHIL GOSWAMI	ESYL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19585	2616273	MOHIT GUPTA	ESYL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19586	2618771	NIDHI SUBHASH	ESYL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19587	7022605	JYOTI VIJ	ET AND P ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC114099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19588	7067801	PRASHANT VIJ	ET AND P ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC114099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19589	3038211	RAGHAV NEHRA	ETC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19590	6629301	POOJA NEHRA	ETC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19591	6629304	RAJEEV NEHRA	ETC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19592	1388880	MAHA LAKSHMI	ETC TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19593	193462	VENKAT SUBRAMANI AM	ETC TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19594	1730072	ANOOP SHARMA	ETECH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC168421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19595	2286239	ANSHU SHARMA	ETECH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC168421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19596	5249132	RAKESH SINHA	EOTEK RETAIL SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19597	5250129	CHARANJEET ARORA	EOTEK RETAIL SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19598	2383392	VIBHUTI JHA	ETERNAL CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19599	3517421	KAMINI SHARMA	ETERNAL CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19600	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	ETERNAL LIFE FOUNDATION	U74900DL2012NPL229728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19601	3410511	ANITA DEVI	ETERNAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2011PTC215586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19602	3410611	AKHILESH RANJAN	ETERNAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2011PTC215586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19603	5303040	KARN GUPTA	ETERNAL WELLNESS CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC238664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19604	5304985	NARENDRA GUPTA	ETERNAL WELLNESS CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC238664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19605	2687164	BANAJA MISHRA	ETERNITY AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19606	2726036	SAYED FAISAL	ETERNITY AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19607	3149359	POOJA BHATIA	ETERNITY CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19608	3149416	KAVITA BHATIA	ETERNITY CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19609	6558979	ASHPREET KOCHAR	ETERNITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC084432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19610	6558987	ARCHANA HANDA	ETERNITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC084432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19611	1918479	SYED ABIDI	ETERNITY PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19612	1059706	HARPREET WALIA	ETERNO CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19613	118412	SURINDER KATYAL	ETERNO CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19614	2048355	UPASNA SINGH	ETHECO TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19615	2048380	UTKARSH RAJWAL	ETHECO TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19616	3149260	YOGENDRA SINHA	ETHERMINDS E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19617	3525861	AJAY SINGH	ETHERMINDS E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19618	2681097	DILEEP GULATI	ETHICAL DEPENDABLE PROACTIVE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19619	2681117	SATISH GULATI	ETHICAL DEPENDABLE PROACTIVE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19620	111494	ANKIT AGARWAL	ETHICAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC220740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19621	2151695	RAUNAK AGARWALLA	ETHICAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC220740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19622	2203506	KUMAR ABHIMANYU	ETHICAL TOUCH GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19623	491897	ABHAY KUMAR	ETHICAL TOUCH GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19624	2991464	ANAND KUMAR	ETHICAL TRADE PROMOTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19625	2992440	SURENDER CHAUHAN	ETHICAL TRADE PROMOTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19626	1205715	RANJAN KUMAR	ETHICAL TOUCH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19627	2203506	KUMAR ABHIMANYU	ETHICAL TOUCH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19628	2283681	RATAN SHANKER	ETHICAL TOUCH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19629	3261090	DHARMEENDR KUMAR	ETHICS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19630	3261174	PREETI CHAURASIA	ETHICS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19631	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	ETHIK NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC168860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19632	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ETHIK NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC168860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19633	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	ETHIK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC168859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19634	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ETHIK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC168859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19635	2307151	DHIRENDRA PATHAK	ETHNIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51493DL1995PTC067204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19636	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	ETHNIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51493DL1995PTC067204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19637	2675907	MOHD ALAM	ETHNIC HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19638	3634141	MOHAMMAD HAQUE	ETHNIC HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19639	2171907	RENUKA BISHNOI	ETHNIC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19640	805898	KULDEEP BISHNOI	ETHNIC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19641	2313548	VINOD BHAT	ETHNIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC184753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19642	2316860	ANJINA BHAT	ETHNIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC184753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19643	1363865	PARMOD NAGPAL	ETHNIC WORLD RETAILS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19644	1402314	LAJWANTI NAGPAL	ETHNIC WORLD RETAILS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19645	1599406	MANOJ NAGPAL	ETHNIC WORLD RETAILS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19646	1668252	ASHISH GROVER	ETHUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19647	3477707	RITESH SHARMA	ETHUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19648	5196375	MUKESH KUMAR	ETIOS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2012PTC238799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19649	5255728	MANOJ UPDHAYA	ETIOS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2012PTC238799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19650	5255735	RESHMA	ETIOS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2012PTC238799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19651	5255736	RAM AVTAR	ETIOS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2012PTC238799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19652	1732058	SANJEEV KAPOOR	ETIQUETTE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19653	2733790	NEERAJ ALAG	ETIQUETTE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19654	2863509	ASHISH GUPTA	ETYMOLOGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	U74140DL2010PLC206872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19655	3093922	BALA PIYARE	ETYMOLOGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	U74140DL2010PLC206872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19656	3093925	MRIDULA ASHOK	ETYMOLOGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	U74140DL2010PLC206872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19657	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	EUPHORIA FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19658	860418	SHELL JHANB	EUPHORIA FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19659	2770043	RIFAT ALI	EUPHORIA FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19660	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	EUPHORIA FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19661	3577031	SRIMANT BORTHAKUR	EUPHORIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19662	3577548	MEENAKSHI BORTHAKUR	EUPHORIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19663	1824066	SHEWTA AGGARWAL	EURA STRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED.	U32204DL2007PLC170555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19664	1824428	SANJIV AGGARWAL	EURA STRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED.	U32204DL2007PLC170555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19665	635496	SANTOSH AGGARWAL	EURA STRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED.	U32204DL2007PLC170555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19666	2500135	KIRTI LUTHRA	EURASIA CREATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19667	3549244	SUNIL SINGH	EURASIA CREATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19668	2362493	GAURAV ARORA	EURASIA EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC184959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19669	3272754	BHAVANA JOSHI	EURASIA EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC184959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19670	2334680	SWATI ROY	EUREKA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC230346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19671	2711601	VENKATESH MUTHUSWAMY	EUREKA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2012PTC230346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19672	2264169	AJAY PATHAK	EUREKAHOMES BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19673	2264206	ARJUN PATHAK	EUREKAHOMES BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19674	1241191	SUNITA DAHIYA	EURESIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19675	1821144	MURARI DAHIYA	EURESIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19676	3176932	SOM RAJPUT	EURESIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19677	692527	SATISH BATRA	EURIS CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC143689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19678	692546	MIKE BATRA	EURIS CONSULT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC143689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19679	2511354	MITHLESH JHA	EURO AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC189052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19680	3182755	ALKA JHA	EURO AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC189052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19681	2336247	TARIQ PASHA	EURO BUILDING SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45102DL2008PTC184035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19682	2336257	USRA TARIQ	EURO BUILDING SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45102DL2008PTC184035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19683	2067439	MOHIT AGGARWAL	EURO DRINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC179094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19684	2079909	SEBASTIAAN DECKERS	EURO DRINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC179094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19685	2229229	ASHOK GAUTAM	EURO EXOTIC FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC213420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19686	252144	RAVI BHUSHAN	EURO EXOTIC FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC213420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19687	6816718	ROMIL KADYAN	EURO FROST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2011PTC043576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19688	6819121	VIKRANT KADYAN	EURO FROST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2011PTC043576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19689	1822315	URMILA DEVI	EURO INDIA MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2007PTC037408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19690	1822346	PARTAP SANGWAN	EURO INDIA MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2007PTC037408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19691	2475919	MAMTA PANDEY	EURO STAR PATHOLOGY& MICROBIOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19692	2537520	MOHAN PANDE	EURO STAR PATHOLOGY& MICROBIOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19693	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	EURO-ASIA REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC194506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19694	5331818	MIJAJI	EURO-ASIA REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC194506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19695	2222169	BALBIR CHHATWAL	EUROBRANDS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19696	2613926	ANDREAS DE ROSI	EUROBRANDS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19697	1262258	SHYAM RAWAT	EUROLEX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC210661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19698	2680447	VIJAY SINDHWANI	EUROLEX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC210661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19699	3149329	HARI SHANKAR	EUROMIX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19700	3152624	SITA RAM	EUROMIX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19701	1062724	ANUP KUNDRA	EUROPA TRAVELS HOTELS AND COUNTRY CLUBSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC090534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19702	2454929	SEEMA KUNDRA	EUROPA TRAVELS HOTELS AND COUNTRY CLUBSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC090534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19703	216823	SANJAY KASHYAP	EUROPAS CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC048481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19704	3540096	AMAN YADAV	EUROPAS CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC048481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19705	3643829	RAJEEV JAIN	EUROPAS CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC048481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19706	6462859	BHAGWAN DASS	EUROPAS CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC048481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19707	5123886	MALCOM KINNY	EUROPHA WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2012PTC240644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19708	5224327	CHRISTABEL KINNY	EUROPHA WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2012PTC240644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19709	2011796	AJAY TYAGI	EUROSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL1995PLC072147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19710	2011831	SATVINDER BRAR	EUROSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL1995PLC072147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19711	2011851	SHASHI TYAGI	EUROSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL1995PLC072147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19712	2011866	MONIKA TYAGI	EUROSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL1995PLC072147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19713	2050791	SUDHIR TYAGI	EUROSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL1995PLC072147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19714	2052358	VINAY TYAGI	EUROSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL1995PLC072147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19715	2867633	JITENDRA SINGH	EUROSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL1995PLC072147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19716	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	EUROSTATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19717	2300328	AJAY MITTAL	EUROTEC BUILDCON SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC213967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19718	3370439	SUNIL KUMAR	EUROTEC BUILDCON SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC213967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19719	2300328	AJAY MITTAL	EUROTEC PROJECTS & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19720	2300351	SANJEEV MADAN	EUROTEC PROJECTS & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19721	2677056	GURU DUTT	EUROTEC PROJECTS & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19722	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19723	3112675	MUKESH KUMAR	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19724	3128139	KARAN SINGH	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19725	5298967	VICKY KUMAR	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19726	5315861	SAVITA	EUTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19727	5315877	HIMANSHU	EUTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19728	2824650	ADEBISI ADEJUMO	EVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19729	2849249	IBRAHIM HARUNA	EVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19730	6416165	TOSIN BABARINDE	EVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19731	2745851	SHINI ANILKUMAR	EVA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19732	3345289	ANIL BHASKARAN	EVA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19733	3497985	ALOK CHOUDHARY	EVA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19734	3468031	AMIT KARN	EVALUATION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC042886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19735	3507159	MALAY MANI	EVALUATION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC042886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19736	2585990	SUNIL NAGAR	EVALUWORKS INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19737	5311264	SUGANDHA AGARWAL	EVALUWORKS INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19738	5311267	MANVI AGARWAL	EVALUWORKS INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19739	5286133	ANURAG ANAND	EVANTAGE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19740	5286143	ARCHANA THAKUR	EVANTAGE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19741	3376354	ZORINPUII HAUHNAR	EVAZ SALOON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19742	3378482	LALTHLENGLI ANI PACHHUNGA	EVAZ SALOON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19743	6685103	ARUN DINDA	EVELYNE INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19744	6686163	AMALENDU DINDA	EVELYNE INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19745	1520848	GAYATRI MAITRA	EVENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19746	1520939	SAMIRENDR A MAITRA	EVENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19747	1550548	SHIV MAITRA	EVENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19748	1891933	SHAILESH BHUSHAN	EVENTQUEST MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19749	1929757	KIRANJIT SIDHU	EVENTQUEST MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19750	1742000	AARTI SEHWAG	EVENTURA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC227745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19751	5108136	KISHOR CHHIBBAR	EVENTURA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC227745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19752	5116385	NITIN JAIN	EVENTURA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC227745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19753	5116390	SAKSHI NAGPAL	EVENTURA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC227745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19754	3402088	KESHAV TRIPATHI	EVER CLEAN CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119HR2011PTC042852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19755	3403241	SANJAY TRIPATHI	EVER CLEAN CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119HR2011PTC042852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19756	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC178798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19757	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC178798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19758	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19759	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19760	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19761	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19762	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC179828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19763	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC179828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19764	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW SALES ANDNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC181959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19765	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW SALES ANDNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC181959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19766	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19767	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19768	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19769	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19770	3630538	NAMRATA	EVERCOOL PLASTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC227227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19771	3630792	KSHITIJ BUDHIRAJA	EVERCOOL PLASTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC227227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19772	3630799	AJIT MEHLAWAT	EVERCOOL PLASTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC227227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19773	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	EVERDURING REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19774	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	EVERDURING REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19775	2745905	LAKHBIR SINGH	EVEREST DYNAMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC194593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19776	2764972	GURDEEP SINGH	EVEREST DYNAMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC194593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19777	2765969	RAJESH MALHOTRA	EVEREST DYNAMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC194593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19778	159630	AJIT CHAHAR	EVEREST ENGINEERINGCONSTRUCTIO N PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1981PTC012623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19779	6604825	MOHINI	EVEREST ENGINEERINGCONSTRUCTIO N PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1981PTC012623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19780	667486	ASHISH ANAND	EVEREST ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19781	87741	SUSHIL CHADHA	EVEREST ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19782	90054	RANI CHADHA	EVEREST ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19783	100957	SANJAY SINGHAL	EVEREST INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PLC182212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19784	100998	OM SINGHAL	EVEREST INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PLC182212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19785	3531685	AMBAR MITTAL	EVEREST INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PLC182212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19786	7186067	LALIT GOEL	EVEREST INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PLC182212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19787	2801516	ZIAD HASAN	EVEREST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010FTC203101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19788	2843524	IMAD DUWAIJ	EVEREST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010FTC203101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19789	5160204	LALIT GARG	EVEREST POLYFOAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL2012PTC230011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19790	5160205	RUPALI GARG	EVEREST POLYFOAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL2012PTC230011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19791	70273	GOPAL GUPTA	EVEREST POLYFOAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL2012PTC230011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19792	1033449	KRISHAN GUPTA	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19793	346925	ROSHAN MEHTA	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19794	346935	SUSHMA MEHTA	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19795	3629835	INDRA SINGH	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19796	100957	SANJAY SINGHAL	EVEREST SMELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29309DL1997PTC090951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19797	100998	OM SINGHAL	EVEREST SMELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29309DL1997PTC090951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19798	3507803	SACHIN BANSAL	EVERFAST MEDICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19799	3508299	SUMIT MORWAL	EVERFAST MEDICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19800	3512041	JOGENDRA BEHERA	EVERFAST MEDICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19801	1653863	MANOHAR LAL	EVERFINE AUTO TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19802	57817	SURINDER KUMAR	EVERFINE AUTO TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19803	6884540	OMKAR LAL	EVERFINE AUTO TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19804	6884541	SUMIT KUMAR	EVERFINE AUTO TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC180475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19805	2026462	MUNISH KUMAR	EVERFINE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC175336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19806	2026711	LALIT KUMAR	EVERFINE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC175336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19807	6884540	OMKAR LAL	EVERFINE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC175336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19808	6884541	SUMIT KUMAR	EVERFINE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC175336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19809	1938708	BANO DESWAL	EVERGREEN AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC172418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19810	1938738	SOURABH MALHOTRA	EVERGREEN AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC172418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19811	5107564	POLI KATAKI	EVERGREEN BUILDING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC227476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19812	5107583	BHASKAR TAHBILDAR	EVERGREEN BUILDING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC227476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19813	2178080	ASHOK JINDAL	EVERGREEN CARBOHYDRATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15315DL2008PTC178869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19814	6445866	DEV JINDAL	EVERGREEN CARBOHYDRATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15315DL2008PTC178869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19815	1172134	SURESH PAL	EVERGREEN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19816	2025494	VINOD PAL	EVERGREEN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19817	408220	JAYA RAMAN	EVERGREEN LAMP COMPONENTS PPRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19818	768045	GANGA GOYAL	EVERGREEN LAMP COMPONENTS PPRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19819	2179573	SAIED AHMAD	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19820	2179600	SABA BEGUM	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19821	2428425	SANJID AHMAD	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19822	2428466	ANIS SHANNU	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19823	2429128	YAWAR JAVED	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19824	2432054	MUSTAFA HASAN	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19825	1441242	MOHAMMA DAZAM PASHA	EVERGROW TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC163696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19826	1522001	MOAZZAM PASHA	EVERGROW TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC163696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19827	12426	ATUL BHANSALI	EVERLASTING MEDIA LIMITED	U92120DL2002PLC115294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19828	1914425	DINA MISHRA	EVERLASTING MEDIA LIMITED	U92120DL2002PLC115294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19829	2396833	NITIN DAHIBHATE	EVERLASTING MEDIA LIMITED	U92120DL2002PLC115294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19830	2008556	DEEPAK GUPTA	EVERLEADING MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2004PTC126649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19831	2016510	ROHIT BATRA	EVERLEADING MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2004PTC126649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19832	2789531	VISHAL KUMAR	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19833	3147752	AJAY VERMA	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19834	57227	YOGESH GOEL	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19835	57451	DIVESH GOEL	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19836	2605391	HARI OM	EVERNEED HOLDING AND ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19837	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	EVERNEED HOLDING AND ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19838	1374981	AMARDEEP SINGH	EVERSAFE FINANCE PVT LTD	U65992DL1960PTC003317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19839	2466047	PRABHJOT KAUR SINGH	EVERSAFE FINANCE PVT LTD	U65992DL1960PTC003317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19840	5234072	ASHISH SHARMA	EVERSHEDS INFRAATECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19841	5234337	HARSHIT JAIN	EVERSHEDS INFRAATECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19842	6362796	DHRUV GOEL	EVERSHEDS INFRAATECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19843	2206417	DINESH GUSAIN	EVERSMILE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19844	2206434	VIJAY SINGH	EVERSMILE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19845	2206445	AJAY GUSAIN	EVERSMILE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19846	2206417	DINESH GUSAIN	EVERSMILE TRADEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19847	2206434	VIJAY SINGH	EVERSMILE TRADEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19848	2206445	AJAY GUSAIN	EVERSMILE TRADEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19849	2487380	PUNITA DEVI	EVERSPRING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19850	673480	REKHA SENGAR	EVERSPRING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19851	1637006	BRIJESH SUNEJA	EVERX HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U33125DL2010PLC202692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19852	1637041	DEEPAK SHARMA	EVERX HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U33125DL2010PLC202692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19853	2554726	HIMANSHU GUPTA	EVERX HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U33125DL2010PLC202692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19854	2036143	SUSHIL SHARMA	EVERY DIAMOND NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19855	2061137	PRAMOD KUMAR	EVERY DIAMOND NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19856	5123225	YATIN CHHABRA	EVERYDAY DHAMAKA E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC228086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19857	5338819	HARISH CHHABRA	EVERYDAY DHAMAKA E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC228086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19858	2663312	MOHIT SHARMA	EVERYONE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19859	886114	SHOBHIT MITTAL	EVERYONE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19860	886215	SUMAN MITTAL	EVERYONE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19861	5170731	HEENA KHANDELWAL	EVERYONE TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC080015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19862	5171090	RAJESH DEVI	EVERYONE TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC080015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19863	264312	CHETANYA ANAND	EVERYONE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC187016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19864	679065	CHARU CHAWLA	EVERYONE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC187016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19865	2189038	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	EVI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC227016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19866	2730772	IFTEKHAR ELAHI	EVI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC227016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19867	2841281	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	EVI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC227016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19868	112063	ARVINDER SINGH	EVIDENT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19869	112094	SATBEER SINGH	EVIDENT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19870	112148	YUVRAJ SINGH	EVIDENT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19871	2751369	PRABHAKAR BHARDWAJ	EVINCE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19872	2763876	RAJNISH YADAV	EVINCE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19873	5269760	PANKAJ ARORA	EVINCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC238379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19874	5269866	YASH SURI	EVINCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC238379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19875	5276793	NIKHIL ARORA	EVINCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC238379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19876	6851904	PUNEET NARANG	EVINCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC238379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19877	1630998	NAGU RAM	EVINCE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19878	1685548	HANS RAM	EVINCE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19879	110731	RAKESH GUPTA	EVINIX INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L74210HR1996PLC035494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19880	1814489	UMESH KUMAR	EVINIX INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L74210HR1996PLC035494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19881	3034806	SHWETA SHANDILYA	E-VISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19882	3034945	VIJAY SHANDILYA	E-VISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19883	3515752	RAVI KUMAR	EVITECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19884	3515842	SATENDER SHARMA	EVITECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19885	2337755	DALBIR SINGH	EVOKE INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19886	7172168	HARDEEP JUNEJA	EVOKE INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19887	1000820	ANAND SURAPUR	EVOL BROADCASTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19888	1114928	RAHUL BHAT	EVOL BROADCASTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19889	2380987	ABHINAV SHARMA	EVOL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19890	2381007	LOVEDEEP SHARMA	EVOL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19891	1212579	SEEMA SHARMA	EVOLLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19892	1215398	RAMDEV SHARMA	EVOLLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19893	3611110	NEELIMA AMODEKAR	EVOLUTION BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19894	574710	JAYANT AMODEKAR	EVOLUTION BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19895	5193915	ANANDAM	EVOLUTION INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299HR2012PTC045147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19896	6742586	NILABH JHA	EVOLUTION INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299HR2012PTC045147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19897	2339790	GAURAV RASTOGI	EVOLUTION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19898	2339808	VINAY RASTOGI	EVOLUTION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19899	2680825	ANDREW ERTEL	EVOLUTION MARKETS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC172609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19900	3264697	STEPHEN SEMENZA	EVOLUTION MARKETS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC172609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19901	2951749	JOHN MARTIN PHILLIPS	EVOLVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC155263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19902	2952756	BUDDHIKA MUTHUKUMARANA	EVOLVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC155263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19903	2952807	PRIYAMVADHA BALACHANDRAN	EVOLVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC155263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19904	5284221	SUNIL KUMAR	EVOLVE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC213156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19905	6883582	SHER SINGH	EVOLVE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC213156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19906	6978534	RANJANA GODARA	EVOLVE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC213156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19907	2939908	PRASHANT PARIDA	EVOLVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19908	2997105	JALPITA PATNAIK	EVOLVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19909	1331943	SHALINI SALUJA	EVOLVE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19910	2687957	MOHAN MENON	EVOLVE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19911	2434230	DHARMEENDR KUMAR	EVOLVE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19912	3422794	AJAY UPADHAYAY	EVOLVE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19913	6773655	YOGESH KUMAR	EVOLVE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19914	931128	HEM SHARMA	EVOLVE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19915	2863403	RAJEEV CHOPRA	EVON GLOBAL LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC239300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19916	5318817	BHARTI CHOPRA	EVON GLOBAL LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC239300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19917	191457	MADHAV NAWARE	EVOOKZ LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19918	5262566	PARUL KHANNA	EVOOKZ LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19919	2824657	EWAEN IMADONMW INYI	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19920	2849249	IBRAHIM HARUNA	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19921	3138018	IYERE IMADONMW INYI	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19922	3274080	OGBONNA AKO BUNDU	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19923	3274215	BLESSING VINCENT	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19924	5284218	GAURAV CHAUHAN	EWAVES TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19925	5284220	KAJAL NARUKA	EWAVES TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19926	2864432	VIKRAM KISHORE	EWE CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19927	3497521	SHATARUPA KISHORE	EWE CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19928	3609610	VIRENDER SINGH	EWIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19929	5253717	SANGRAM SINGH	EWIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19930	3225208	EMMANUEL AFAM	EWO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19931	3507370	EZENIA OKONKWO	EWO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19932	1419330	RANDHIR NANDAL	EX SERVICEMEN SAMLESHWARI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19933	2323014	RAM SARKAR	EXACT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19934	3104175	PREM SARKAR	EXACT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19935	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	EXACTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC204873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19936	6720487	NIDHI SINGH	EXACTE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC213104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19937	6720487	NIDHI SINGH	EXACTE WATER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC213008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19938	1052907	DIPAK KUMAR	EXALT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19939	2286011	BABITA KUMARI	EXALT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19940	1052907	DIPAK KUMAR	EXALT COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORKINGINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19941	2286011	BABITA KUMARI	EXALT COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORKINGINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19942	1052907	DIPAK KUMAR	EXALT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC189855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19943	2286011	BABITA KUMARI	EXALT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC189855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19944	1052907	DIPAK KUMAR	EXALT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19945	2286011	BABITA KUMARI	EXALT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19946	1052907	DIPAK KUMAR	EXALT MARINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19947	2286011	BABITA KUMARI	EXALT MARINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19948	2947196	JAGPREET SINGH	EXALT MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19949	5290200	RAJESH SHARMA	EXALT MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19950	1052907	DIPAK KUMAR	EXALT REALESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19951	2286011	BABITA KUMARI	EXALT REALESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19952	2562998	BABITA KUMARI	EXALT REALESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19953	5269924	AMITABH KUMAR	EXALT TANNERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2012PTC236114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19954	5269929	NEETU SINHA	EXALT TANNERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2012PTC236114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19955	2238196	TAJAMUL FACTOO	EXALT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19956	2238208	JAVED FACTOO	EXALT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19957	160656	GURCHARAN SINGH	EX-BUREAU SECURITY & SAFETY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19958	161122	VISHAL VERMA	EX-BUREAU SECURITY & SAFETY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19959	1783838	VINOD GANJRE	EXCEED CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19960	1783890	AMOL HATWAR	EXCEED CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19961	2991561	ANIL KUMAR	EXCEED E INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19962	7398843	AMIT CHOUBEY	EXCEED E INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19963	6360232	MINATI DAS	EXCEL ACCOUNTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19964	6384396	PRASHANT SINGH	EXCEL ACCOUNTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19965	5104971	SHARAFAT ALI	EXCEL AUCTION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19966	5104974	BHUWNESH MAHESHWARI	EXCEL AUCTION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19967	2707381	MAHESH AGRAWAL	EXCEL BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19968	5168099	ANAND	EXCEL BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19969	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	EXCEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19970	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	EXCEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19971	1372030	AMAR PAL	EXCEL DIRECT SELLING AND NETWORKINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19972	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	EXCEL DIRECT SELLING AND NETWORKINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19973	413873	DEEPSHIKHA JAIN	EXCEL EDULEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC216054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19974	413885	ANURAG JAIN	EXCEL EDULEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC216054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19975	1515910	JASBIR KAUR	EXCEL FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2007PTC168157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19976	535285	JANG BAHADUR SINGH	EXCEL FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2007PTC168157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19977	2970743	NARENDER PARKI	EXCEL HUMAN SUPPORTSOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19978	2970749	SHEILA PARKI	EXCEL HUMAN SUPPORTSOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19979	2132463	PRAMOD RANGANE	EXCEL INFORMATION TEHCNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19980	309537	AJAY BATRA	EXCEL INFORMATION TEHCNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19981	327222	BINDESH SHAH	EXCEL INFORMATION TEHCNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19982	100692	URMILA YADAV	EXCEL INFRA (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19983	817708	BALJIT YADAV	EXCEL INFRA (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19984	2727813	PRIYANKA KUMARI	EXCEL MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92200DL2006PTC145297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19985	7724029	SANJAY JHA	EXCEL MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92200DL2006PTC145297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19986	1753114	MUHAMMAD FARIDI	EXCEL RESEARCH & ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19987	589721	TARIQ NAFEEES	EXCEL RESEARCH & ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19988	2790984	MOHD ANSARI	EXCEL SOLAR PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19989	2791000	MOHD FRAHIM	EXCEL SOLAR PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19990	5343375	MANJEET	EXCEL STEAM CAR WASH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2012PTC240459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19991	5343379	SUNIL	EXCEL STEAM CAR WASH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2012PTC240459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19992	1003354	ANURADHA GUPTA	EXCEL STRAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020HR1990PTC031082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19993	3107921	ASHISH GUPTA	EXCEL STRAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020HR1990PTC031082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19994	2468974	AMAR KHURANA	EXCEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2009PTC187980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19995	2468982	ASHOK KUMAR	EXCEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2009PTC187980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19996	2571906	REKHA YADAV	EXCEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2009PTC187980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19997	1466337	YUNUS RANA	EXCELL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19998	1469715	MOHD ISUF	EXCELL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
19999	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	EXCELLANT GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20000	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	EXCELLANT GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20001	1551781	SOUBHIK SEN	EXCELLENCE STEPS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20002	1553388	JAYENDRA JAYENDRA	EXCELLENCE STEPS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20003	3375217	ABDUL KHAN	EXCELLENT BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20004	3627432	RAIS AHMAD	EXCELLENT BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20005	5111484	BHAGAT BHIDHURI	EXCELLENT CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20006	5273508	NAMIT	EXCELLENT CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20007	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	EXCELLENT COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20008	1814241	DHARMINDE R SHARMA	EXCELLENT COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20009	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	EXCELLENT FRUIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20010	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	EXCELLENT FRUIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20011	2752419	SANJIV KUMAR	EXCELLENT IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20012	2752428	SANJIV KUMAR	EXCELLENT IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20013	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	EXCELLENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20014	6461125	NITISH AGGARWAL	EXCELLENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20015	1710807	HARI GUPTA	EXCELLENT REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20016	525978	MADAN MOHAN	EXCELLENT REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20017	3010455	SANGEETA JHA	EXCELLENT SKILL & APTITUDE INSTITUTE OF LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20018	3010504	HIRENDRA JHA	EXCELLENT SKILL & APTITUDE INSTITUTE OF LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20019	1871420	MANDEEP KUMAR	EXCELLENT STRENUOUS SALES ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20020	1871458	AMAN SAMAD	EXCELLENT STRENUOUS SALES ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20021	2936819	ANGOORI DEVI	EXCELLENT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20022	3327130	ANSHUL BANSAL	EXCELLENT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20023	3339270	PIYUSH SACHDEVA	EXCELLENT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20024	3339271	JATIN SACHDEVA	EXCELLENT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20025	1488930	SANGRAM SINGH	EXCELLENT TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20026	1495946	RAVINDRA VERMA	EXCELLENT TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20027	2286530	ABDUL ANSARI	EXCELLENT VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20028	3479792	YOGENDRA SINGH	EXCELLENT VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20029	3479816	ABUL KALAM	EXCELLENT VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20030	3479822	MOHD SHAHID	EXCELLENT VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20031	3479870	NAJMUDDIN NIZAMUDDIN	EXCELLENT VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20032	3487521	SAIYED ABDULLAH	EXCELLENT VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20033	1095411	SACHIN HARNEJA	EXCELLENTEX ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19299DL2005PTC143098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20034	2614163	KANWAL SWAROOP	EXCELLENTEX ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19299DL2005PTC143098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20035	2614184	TANUSHREE HARNEJA	EXCELLENTEX ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19299DL2005PTC143098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20036	3433945	ALOK JAIN	EXCELLENTIA EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC225877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20037	3623317	PREETI JAIN	EXCELLENTIA EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC225877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20038	1202357	SHIV SACHDEVA	EXCELLION BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20039	1202413	CHEWANG SACHDEVA	EXCELLION BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20040	3622278	MANISH KUMAR	EXCELSIOR MEDIA ANDBROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC226408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20041	5154535	LAXMI NARAIN	EXCELSIOR MEDIA ANDBROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC226408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20042	5154881	JOYPROKASH SARKAR	EXCELSIOR MEDIA ANDBROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC226408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20043	2938822	RAHUL VERMA	EXCHANGE CAFE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20044	2938825	DEEPAK VERMA	EXCHANGE CAFE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20045	2938828	AVISHKAR PRAKASH	EXCHANGE CAFE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20046	3580923	EVGENY FEDOROVICH	EXCHANGE TRADING COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20047	3582406	BAKHITIYAR NARKULOVICH	EXCHANGE TRADING COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20048	3582486	ANATOLY MIHAILOVICH	EXCHANGE TRADING COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20049	3583592	GRIGORY RAFAILOVICH	EXCHANGE TRADING COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20050	3583694	KONSTANTIN VLADIMIROVICH	EXCHANGE TRADING COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC223118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20051	1089205	SHARAD GUPTA	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20052	2378349	SHAHNAWAZ KHAN	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20053	2379203	KHALID KHAN	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20054	3539467	DEEPSHIKHA AGARWAL	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20055	1424293	RAJESH PAWAR	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20056	1876466	MAHAVIR TANWAR	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20057	1957008	HARIJINDER SINGH	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20058	977868	SATISH SAINI	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20059	3511200	MOHD IRSHAD	EXCON EXHIBITION SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20060	3511253	MASIH IQBAL	EXCON EXHIBITION SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20061	436000	SUNIL ARORA	EXECUTIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20062	74069	TAHIR KHAN	EXECUTIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20063	74223	ISABELLE KHAN	EXECUTIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20064	3534579	JASVINDER SINGH	EXECUTIVE BUSINESS RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC132160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20065	3535454	HARBHAJAN SINGH	EXECUTIVE BUSINESS RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC132160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20066	3387663	VISHWA MOHAN	EXECUTIVE CONNECTIONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20067	3387681	VINEET SINGH	EXECUTIVE CONNECTIONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20068	3390455	DEEPANJALI KUMARI	EXECUTIVE DIAMANTAIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20069	3141884	CHANDRAKANT CHOUDHARY	EXERT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC235595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20070	321188	VIRENDRA DUBEY	EXERT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC235595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20071	1398815	ANANDAM SINHA	EXHAR FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51511DL2007PTC162025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20072	1398916	RAJEEV SINHA	EXHAR FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51511DL2007PTC162025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20073	2703042	RAKESH SINHA	EXHAR FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51511DL2007PTC162025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20074	2703059	MEETA SINHA	EXHAR FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51511DL2007PTC162025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20075	2703076	BINAY KUMAR	EXHAR FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51511DL2007PTC162025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20076	2703103	RAJIV KUMAR	EXHAR FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51511DL2007PTC162025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20077	2945187	KUNAL SINGH	EXHUME DATA NETWORKS SOLUTION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20078	2945770	ASHA SINGH	EXHUME DATA NETWORKS SOLUTION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20079	5301716	BARNALI BARIK	EXIGENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC238761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20080	5301723	AJAY ACHARYA	EXIGENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC238761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20081	6567788	DINESH KAUSHIK	EXIGENT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20082	6567795	MANISH AGGARWAL	EXIGENT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20083	2667848	MUKESH SHARMA	EXIM CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20084	2702667	RAMESH NAYYAR	EXIM CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20085	1457433	RAJIV KOCHHAR	EXIMWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20086	1931391	GIRISH MINOCHA	EXIMWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20087	2706823	DEEPAK JAIN	EXITO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC193318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20088	2708186	KUNAL SINHA	EXITO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC193318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20089	2708205	MOHIT GUJRAL	EXITO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC193318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20090	3032858	BIBHU KUMAR	EXNXT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20091	3461770	PARTH SUTHAR	EXNXT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20092	1040453	ASHISH MISRA	EXNXT SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20093	3032858	BIBHU KUMAR	EXNXT SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20094	2691364	IDREES AHMAD	EXON MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52312DL2011PTC223344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20095	3573679	NAVAB ALI	EXON MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52312DL2011PTC223344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20096	3573680	MADHUKAR YADAV	EXON MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52312DL2011PTC223344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20097	1150039	RAJESHWAR KAPOOR	EXOTHERMICS AND FOUNDRY FLUXES PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20098	1221546	SUSHIL KAPOOR	EXOTHERMICS AND FOUNDRY FLUXES PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20099	1389277	SWADESH KAPOOR	EXOTHERMICS AND FOUNDRY FLUXES PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20100	1320239	MANISH KUMAR	EXOTIC DESIGN WORX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20101	2960852	PARVINDER JUNEJA	EXOTIC DESIGN WORX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20102	281877	KARUNA MALHOTRA	EXOTIC ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20103	62571	KANWAL MALHOTRA	EXOTIC ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20104	3445026	MALTI NEGI	EXOTIC FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20105	3503608	RAJENDER RAWAT	EXOTIC FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20106	5295574	KOMAL NEGI	EXOTIC FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20107	1129027	PRASHANT JAIN	EXOTIC LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC128622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20108	1129081	VINITA JAIN	EXOTIC LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC128622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20109	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	EXOTICA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20110	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	EXOTICA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20111	1047809	UPENDRA PANDEY	EXOTICA PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC033717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20112	2050724	MANJU JAIN	EXOTICA PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC033717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20113	327189	DEV JHA	EXOTICA PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC033717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20114	7089984	SHUBHAM JAIN	EXOTICA PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC033717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20115	2759910	GAURAV MAKKAR	EXPANDING HORIZONS SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2009PTC039616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20116	2759915	VISHESH BAMEL	EXPANDING HORIZONS SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2009PTC039616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20117	3055565	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20118	3071784	AMIT ARORA	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20119	3073394	AVINASH CHANDRAKA R	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20120	3073405	FEROZ SYED	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20121	5239943	BRIJESH SHARMA	EXPEDIENT FACILITY AND HOSPITALITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC235138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20122	5239949	DEEPAK GOEL	EXPEDIENT FACILITY AND HOSPITALITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC235138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20123	5113988	MURALEEDH ARA PANICKER	EXPEDITE TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC227449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20124	5113993	REVEENDRA PANICKER	EXPEDITE TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC227449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20125	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	EXPEDITIOUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20126	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	EXPEDITIOUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20127	3460980	GAURAV GAUR	EXPENZA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20128	3461051	BRUCE PETERSEN	EXPENZA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20129	3543051	BHAJAN BAJAJ	EXPENZA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20130	3543067	RAMESHWE R DAHIYA	EXPENZA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20131	2228023	ASHOK CHOPRA	EXPERIENCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC104248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20132	1953028	MUKESH AGGARWAL	EXPERIENCE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC170154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20133	883664	VINAY JAIN	EXPERIENCE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC170154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20134	5129675	SANDEEP SINGH	EXPERIENTIAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92400HR2012PTC046659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20135	5129685	URVINDER SINGH	EXPERIENTIAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92400HR2012PTC046659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20136	5312924	PRABHJOT SINGH	EXPERIENTIAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92400HR2012PTC046659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20137	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	EXPERSECURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20138	2810179	KANWAR SINGH	EXPERSECURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20139	3126504	RAKESH KUMAR	EXPERT CAREER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC046752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20140	5267400	POOJA UTREJA	EXPERT CAREER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC046752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20141	2491900	MANOJ KUMAR	EXPERT CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20142	2491909	SATISH KUMAR	EXPERT CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20143	1998583	JESSICA HOUGHTON	EXPERT LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20144	1999813	GLADYS CHAMBERS	EXPERT LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20145	2872696	SATIS KUMAR	EXPERT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20146	2873940	MANISH SAHU	EXPERT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20147	147484	AMIT KAPOOR	EXPERT MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20148	1561146	VIJAY KAPOOR	EXPERT MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20149	2695965	SARVASWA SETH	EXPERT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20150	2700277	HARPREET CHABBRA	EXPERT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20151	2772749	DHIIRAJ SEHGAL	EXPERTEYES ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20152	3294813	AMITA SEHGAL	EXPERTEYES ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20153	3545855	NEERAJ SETHI	EXPERTEYES ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20154	3617746	KAPIL SACHDEVA	EXPERTISE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20155	3617757	POONAM SACHDEVA	EXPERTISE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20156	2507635	RAJU PAL	EXPERTS DOCSHIELD SERVICES (INDIA)LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20157	2507673	HARVINDER ANAND	EXPERTS DOCSHIELD SERVICES (INDIA)LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20158	2531911	DHARAMEN DRA SHRIVASTAV A	EXPERTS DOCSHIELD SERVICES (INDIA)LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20159	2597686	LALIT TANEJA	EXPERTS DOCSHIELD SERVICES (INDIA)LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20160	2679706	RAGHVENDR A CHAUHAN	EXPERTS DOCSHIELD SERVICES (INDIA)LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20161	3500214	KAPIL SHARMA	EXPERTS NAUKARI PROVIDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20162	3500219	MANISH LAKRA	EXPERTS NAUKARI PROVIDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20163	3202862	SHRADDHA TIWARI	EXPE TO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20164	355010	ANIRUDDHA MISRA	EXPE TO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20165	5173982	ABHISHEK MISHRA	EXPE TO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20166	3446564	HITU SHARMA	EXPLICARE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20167	3479500	YUVRAJ BHADORIA	EXPLICARE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20168	7387065	ANU RANI	EXPLICATE INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20169	7408510	HARSH	EXPLICATE INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20170	2224831	KRISHNA PANDEY	EXPLORE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20171	2459476	AMRITA PANDEY	EXPLORE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20172	3504945	RAJEEV JAIN	EXPLORE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20173	2719178	VIBHAT KUMAR	EXPLORE DIAGNOSTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20174	2767134	MANISH CHAUHAN	EXPLORE DIAGNOSTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20175	1064098	SURESH SINGH	EXPO DEALERS FINANCE LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC043792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20176	3619243	GOURAV SHARMA	EXPO DEALERS FINANCE LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC043792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20177	94371	SANJAY KUMAR	EXPO DEALERS FINANCE LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC043792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20178	1178293	SUNIL KUKAL	EXPOCELL DISPLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2000PTC106863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20179	1178319	VIKASH KAPOOR	EXPOCELL DISPLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2000PTC106863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20180	1293118	AMOL KALE	EXPONENTIA EQUITY ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20181	1991762	MANTENA NAGA VENKATA RAVI KUMARVARMA	EXPONENTIA EQUITY ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20182	2019790	SUBHASIS DATTA	EXPOSURE & EXPOSITION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20183	2019866	DIPTI CHATTERJEE	EXPOSURE & EXPOSITION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20184	2668329	KULDEEP SINGH	EXPRESS ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2011PTC229010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20185	2668405	PARAM SINGH	EXPRESS ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2011PTC229010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20186	2669373	AVTAR SACHDEVA	EXPRESS ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2011PTC229010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20187	5129602	IQJOT SINGH	EXPRESS ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2011PTC229010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20188	1711959	PAWAN TALWAR	EXPRESS AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC032351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20189	1915560	SHALINI TALWAR	EXPRESS AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC032351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20190	2966250	DEVENDER KUMAR	EXPRESS EDUCON EDUVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20191	5117673	ASHWANI	EXPRESS EDUCON EDUVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20192	5213819	POOJA	EXPRESS FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC233494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20193	5213833	PIYUSH MISHRA	EXPRESS FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC233494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20194	1421798	CHANDER SINGH	EXPRESS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC126277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20195	511714	ACHLA NAND	EXPRESS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC126277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20196	3049187	KANNU BEDI	EXPRESS KATHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20197	3050377	SUJATA	EXPRESS KATHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20198	5332836	GAURAV GIRI	EXPRESS SECURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20199	5332840	NARENDRA SINGH	EXPRESS SECURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20200	5332856	AJAY MASIH	EXPRESS SECURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20201	1161832	ABHINAV DAWAR	EXPRESS TIMBER PRIVATE LTD	U20299DL1985PTC019992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20202	1196654	SURINDER DAWAR	EXPRESS TIMBER PRIVATE LTD	U20299DL1985PTC019992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20203	1196699	ARUN DAWAR	EXPRESS TIMBER PRIVATE LTD	U20299DL1985PTC019992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20204	1692538	BALVINDER SINGH	EXPRESSION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20205	1692607	REETA DEVI	EXPRESSION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20206	726367	ASHIMA SETHI	EXPRESSION TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20207	738922	TANUJ SETHI	EXPRESSION TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20208	2807821	RAMAN SHRIVASTAVA	EXPRESSSSS TELEVISION AND FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20209	2807827	PRABHAKAR KUMAR	EXPRESSSSS TELEVISION AND FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20210	2807843	TASKEEN HUSSAIN	EXPRESSSSS TELEVISION AND FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20211	5286964	RAHUL	EXPRESSWAY HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20212	6401285	DHEERAJ KATARIA	EXPRESSWAY HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20213	899400	ALOK KANT	EXPRO ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC177077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20214	899404	FAISAL TABREZ	EXPRO ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC177077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20215	899400	ALOK KANT	EXPRO HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20216	899404	FAISAL TABREZ	EXPRO HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20217	899422	JAY BALODA	EXPRO HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20218	6380351	SANJAY KUNWAR	EXQUISITE DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20219	7488588	VIRENDER SINGH	EXQUISITE DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20220	6396215	BHUSHAN KUMAR	EXQUISITE METALS & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20221	6396219	SHIV KUMAR	EXQUISITE METALS & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20222	2648497	AVINASH YADAV	EXSCHAIN TRAVEL & TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20223	2854747	KRISHNA SINGH	EXSCHAIN TRAVEL & TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20224	1306800	VRINDA RANDEV	EX-SERVICEMEN AND SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC041491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20225	1338411	RAM RANDEV	EX-SERVICEMEN AND SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC041491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20226	1338435	RACHNA RANDEV	EX-SERVICEMEN AND SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC041491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20227	1419188	SUDARSHAN VASUDEVA	EXSERVICEMEN GAURAVTRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1992PTC050032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20228	2652280	RAJINDER SINGH	EXSERVICEMEN GAURAVTRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1992PTC050032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20229	2667878	RATTAN SINGH	EXSERVICEMEN GAURAVTRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1992PTC050032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20230	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	EXTOL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20231	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	EXTOL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20232	2787857	RAGHAV MITTAL	EXTRA EDGE INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC196357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20233	3303734	RAVI POKHARNA	EXTRA EDGE INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC196357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20234	1306480	SUNIL SAXENA	EXTRA POWER COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC118167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20235	83994	SUBHAS SAXENA	EXTRA POWER COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC118167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20236	995802	MONIKA SAXENA	EXTRA POWER COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC118167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20237	2158615	NANDAN MEHTA	EXTRA VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20238	2158634	GEETANJALI MEHTA	EXTRA VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20239	923091	LAXMI SHARMA	EXTREME MACHINES HIGH TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL2000PTC104836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20240	923097	RAJNI SHARMA	EXTREME MACHINES HIGH TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL2000PTC104836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20241	3581793	MANJUSHA SAVESH	EXTREME MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20242	5314932	KRISHNA NAND	EXTREME MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20243	3177477	SINDHI CHAUHAN	EXTRUSION MACHINO CRAFTS (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U29199DL1999PTC101752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20244	804653	JANARDAN CHOUHAN	EXTRUSION MACHINO CRAFTS (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U29199DL1999PTC101752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20245	1063012	SOHEL CHAWLA	EXXIM EASTERN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20246	1533059	NEHA CHAWLA	EXXIM EASTERN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20247	72960	AYESHA RAJ	EXXIM EASTERN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20248	1063012	SOHEL CHAWLA	EXXIM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20249	1533059	NEHA CHAWLA	EXXIM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20250	72960	AYESHA RAJ	EXXIM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20251	1063012	SOHEL CHAWLA	EXXIM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20252	1533059	NEHA CHAWLA	EXXIM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20253	72960	AYESHA RAJ	EXXIM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20254	1063012	SOHEL CHAWLA	EXXIM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20255	1533059	NEHA CHAWLA	EXXIM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20256	72960	AYESHA RAJ	EXXIM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20257	1063012	SOHEL CHAWLA	EXXIM INVESTMENTS AND ACQUISITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20258	1533059	NEHA CHAWLA	EXXIM INVESTMENTS AND ACQUISITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20259	72960	AYESHA RAJ	EXXIM INVESTMENTS AND ACQUISITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20260	1063012	SOHEL CHAWLA	EXXIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20261	1533059	NEHA CHAWLA	EXXIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20262	72960	AYESHA RAJ	EXXIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20263	2591654	MITHUN BABBAR	EXXON OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20264	2591682	SUNIL MASSON	EXXON OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20265	2591711	MADHURI BABBAR	EXXON OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20266	3311034	EUN BAE	EYB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20267	3315469	MADHU VAISHNAV	EYB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20268	5286320	TEEKAM YADAV	EYE PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20269	5286321	ASHUTOSH YADAV	EYE PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20270	2730772	IFTEKHAR ELAHI	EYE VISION FOREX MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20271	2841281	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	EYE VISION FOREX MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20272	2730772	IFTEKHAR ELAHI	EYE VISION TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC230417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20273	2841281	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	EYE VISION TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC230417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20274	2481238	KAWAL KISHORE	EYELASH PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2009PTC186877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20275	6977203	PALAK RAHEJA	EYELASH PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2009PTC186877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20276	3502708	MOHAMMAD AFTAB KHAN	EYETEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20277	3502762	WAQAR AHMAD	EYETEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20278	3525204	ISHTEYAQUE AHMED	EYETEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20279	230308	SHARAD KASTURE	EZCOM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20280	2994225	HARISH WAGHELA	EZCOM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20281	3057782	VIVEK NARE	EZCOM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20282	3525433	KAUSHIK MUKHERJEE	EZCOM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20283	1608520	GAURAV CHHIBBER	EZEE FLIGHTS TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20284	2881168	RAHUL BALI	EZEE FLIGHTS TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20285	1747521	PRINCE KISHOR	EZEE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20286	1863445	ANIRVAN SEN	EZEE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20287	3138582	HEMANT GUPTA	EZEE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20288	1352752	JATINDER SINGH	EZEE WAY INFRASTRUCTURE & LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2009PLC196022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20289	2776268	BRIJENDRA CHAUHAN	EZEE WAY INFRASTRUCTURE & LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2009PLC196022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20290	2782287	VIKAS SINGH	EZEE WAY INFRASTRUCTURE & LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2009PLC196022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20291	2668954	NIRMALA DEVI	EZEEFIX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20292	2668969	BHUSHAN BANSAL	EZEEFIX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20293	6985659	ANKUR SHARMA	EZEEWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC197740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20294	6985706	PAWAN SHARMA	EZEEWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC197740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20295	5231416	KUNAL SHUKLA	EZEN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20296	5274548	TARUN GUPTA	EZEN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20297	2496913	VINEET KUMAR	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20298	2496916	DEVENDRI MALIK	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20299	2496919	BANSIDHER PATHAK	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20300	3369472	VIKAS GUPTA	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20301	5130597	HARDEEP BHOOI	EZZ TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20302	5132366	PARAMJIT SINGH	EZZ TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20303	2479511	MANOJ PANDIT	F C B HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20304	2715683	RAJENDRA BISHT	F C B HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20305	3286627	HEM LATA	F C TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20306	746446	ABHAY SINHA	F C TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20307	1475602	ATENDRA SINGH	F G NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72500DL2007PTC168476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20308	1534226	UMESH RANA	F G NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72500DL2007PTC168476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20309	1599766	LOKESH KUMAR	F G NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72500DL2007PTC168476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20310	2419961	ISHRAT RIZVI	F K SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20311	2420035	FARID DONGRE	F K SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20312	3395547	DHEERAJ POPLI	F R FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15200DL2008PTC185323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20313	3395577	MANISH POPLI	F R FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15200DL2008PTC185323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20314	5166347	PARAS KUMAR	F S DIRECT SALE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC044917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20315	5171624	DINESH SINGH	F S DIRECT SALE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC044917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20316	2783136	FIROZ AHMAD	F&F VETPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20317	2848810	ADIL RIAZ	F&F VETPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20318	1429802	FRANCOIS TEILLET	F. G. PROCESSING FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2007PTC162692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20319	1429814	GILLES MEILHAC	F. G. PROCESSING FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2007PTC162692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20320	5214999	ANDREAS FORSTER	F.G. MEIER INDIA RETAIL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20321	5216003	RUDRA DUTTA	F.G. MEIER INDIA RETAIL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20322	1216952	PUNEET RAI	F.M.MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC160775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20323	1783772	VIKAS DHAWAN	F.M.MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC160775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20324	320467	VINAYAK MAHTANI	F.M.MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC160775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20325	3513919	FAIZ HASAN	F.R.REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20326	3513923	RITESH GUPTA	F.R.REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20327	5160748	AJEET SINGH	F1 INVEST ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC241003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20328	5352696	DEEPAK KUMAR	F1 INVEST ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC241003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20329	5285483	HANUMAN SEHARAWAT	F1 THE 1ST OAK RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20330	5285502	GHANSHYA M DAS	F1 THE 1ST OAK RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20331	5285724	JASBIR YADAV	F1 THE 1ST OAK RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20332	3055643	SURABHI PRAKASH	F2M HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20333	3301553	SWASTIKA KRISHNA	F2M HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20334	3310300	VANDANA RANJAN	F2M HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20335	2103618	AMIT SHARMA	F3 FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC216557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20336	3287874	NAVEEN CHANDRA GUPTA	F3 FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC216557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20337	2714244	KRISHAN SHARMA	FAALGUN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20338	2714256	VISHAL SHARMA	FAALGUN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20339	2414366	ASHISH SINGH	FAB 4 SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20340	2420286	AMIT SINGH	FAB 4 SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20341	2420311	DEEPAK YADAV	FAB 4 SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20342	2675864	GEETA BHAN	FAB ADVISORS & MENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20343	2678647	VANDANA TOOR	FAB ADVISORS & MENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20344	3614995	ANKUR MITHAL	FAB ADVISORS & MENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20345	6418494	SHALINI MITHAL	FAB ADVISORS & MENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20346	7498425	HARJEET TOOR	FAB ADVISORS & MENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20347	76265	SANJAY PURI	FAB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2003PTC119867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20348	76310	MONA PURI	FAB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2003PTC119867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20349	3612051	MOHAMMED AHSAN	FAB5 SKYTYPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC225577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20350	3612058	RAUNAK GARG	FAB5 SKYTYPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC225577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20351	3623425	STEPHEN STINIS	FAB5 SKYTYPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC225577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20352	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	FABRIKA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC078554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20353	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	FABRIKA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC078554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20354	2857837	NAVED AHAMAD	FABRIKA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC078554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20355	5305807	MARTIN JERVIS	FACE TO FACE FUNDRAISING CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20356	3509640	AKASHDEEP	FACILE LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20357	3509661	RENU KAUSHAL	FACILE LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20358	11966	MURLIDHAR SARAF	FACOR ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U40107DL2010PLC207558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20359	4547	ASHISH SARAF	FACOR ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U40107DL2010PLC207558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20360	4715	VINEET SARAF	FACOR ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U40107DL2010PLC207558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20361	9581	ASHIM SARAF	FACOR SOLAR LIMITED	U40106DL2010PLC207733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20362	9631	ANURAG SARAF	FACOR SOLAR LIMITED	U40106DL2010PLC207733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20363	963740	YOGESHKUMAR SARAF	FACOR SOLAR LIMITED	U40106DL2010PLC207733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20364	2762669	MANIKESH CHATURVEDI	FACT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC196331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20365	3641030	KARAM SINGH	FACT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC196331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20366	7459613	HUKAM CHAND	FACT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC196331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20367	3203456	GAURAV NARULA	FACTUARI VERIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20368	5160087	MOHAN MATHUR	FACTUARI VERIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20369	3075611	VIKRAM NANDA	FADE IN 3I ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC215108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20370	3075616	GAURAV NANDA	FADE IN 3I ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC215108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20371	1105028	SONALI DALAL	FADE TO BLACK DESIGN AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20372	3130350	JAMSHEED DALAL	FADE TO BLACK DESIGN AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20373	2121108	NETRAPAL RANA	FAI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20374	2121109	VISHAL RANA	FAI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20375	983901	LOKESH CHAHAL	FAI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20376	2605391	HARI OM	FAIR 'N' SQUARE EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1989PTC037147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20377	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	FAIR 'N' SQUARE EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1989PTC037147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20378	2615627	AMIT THAKUR	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20379	2615648	DIMPLE JOSHI	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20380	2627943	HARI GUPTA	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20381	2647460	RADHA GOSWAMI	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20382	1128984	JASBIR JAGGI	FAIR FINVEST LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20383	1130668	RANBIR SINGH	FAIR FINVEST LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20384	1412966	BALJIT SINGH	FAIR FINVEST LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20385	6389146	SHARMA PRASHANT	FAIR FREIGHT FORWARDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2011PTC227396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20386	6389148	ABHISHEK SHUKLA	FAIR FREIGHT FORWARDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2011PTC227396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20387	1591391	MANOJ KUMAR	FAIR GLOW APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC115607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20388	3460860	SAHIL KUMAR	FAIR GLOW APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC115607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20389	2592535	KAHAN MALHOTRA	FAIR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20390	456156	MADHU MALHOTRA	FAIR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20391	3106760	NIKHIL KHURANA	FAIR TIME TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20392	3106772	RAJESH KHURANA	FAIR TIME TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20393	1063754	RAKSHIT SETHI	FAIR VALUE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC219729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20394	1063782	ALKA SETHI	FAIR VALUE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC219729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20395	1063754	RAKSHIT SETHI	FAIR VALUE RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC131926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20396	1063782	ALKA SETHI	FAIR VALUE RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC131926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20397	6037	PIYUSH GOEL	FAIRDEAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20398	121398	SANJAY GUPTA	FAIRDEAL MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL2004PTC131211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20399	121462	BISHAMBER GUPTA	FAIRDEAL MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL2004PTC131211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20400	2205590	RAJESH JAIN	FAIREVER GEMS & JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20401	2533724	SATISH KUMAR	FAIREVER GEMS & JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20402	660711	AMIT KASHYAP	FAIRGROWTH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20403	660761	BEENA KASHYAP	FAIRGROWTH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20404	1744096	MRINMOY BISWAS	FAIRLAND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20405	1760159	RAMASWAMY MURUGESAN	FAIRLAND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20406	920480	BRIJ BHUSHAN	FAIRLAND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20407	3633500	FAKHRA KHAN	FAIRLINK CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20408	877481	SAQIB KHAN	FAIRLINK CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20409	5245742	LALIT KUMAR	FAIRMARKET BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2012PTC235426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20410	5245752	SATISH CHAWLA	FAIRMARKET BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2012PTC235426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20411	3294582	SATINDER AHUJA	FAIRWAY EVENTS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC210159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20412	3294610	ADITI BEDI	FAIRWAY EVENTS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC210159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20413	6382820	AJAY TYAGI	FAIRWAYS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20414	6386265	KANWALJEET SINGH	FAIRWAYS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20415	1726332	HARWINDER KHOKHAR	FAIRWEALTH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20416	2197901	GURJEET KAUR	FAIRWEALTH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20417	2459802	PRATEEK AHLAWAT	FAIRWEALTH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20418	167977	ROHTASH CHAWLA	FAIRWELL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20419	1748240	KAILASH CHAWLA	FAIRWELL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20420	1870310	ASHWANI JAIN	FAIRWILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20421	1870323	RAMESH KUKREJA	FAIRWILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20422	852310	VIJAY GUPTA	FAIRWILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20423	2984152	DHANVIR KADIAN	FAIRWORTH ENGINEERS& CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20424	2984221	ANAND KADIAN	FAIRWORTH ENGINEERS& CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20425	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	FAIRY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20426	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	FAIRY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20427	1830887	ANKUR SACHDEVA	FAIRY TALE TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20428	740004	DIPAK AGARWAL	FAIRY TALE TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20429	2763555	POOJA ANAND	FAITH 24 X 7 INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20430	2763558	GAGAN KALRA	FAITH 24 X 7 INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20431	2765530	JAI PRAKASH	FAITH 24 X 7 INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20432	2656812	ANUBHAV DHAM	FAITH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20433	2942186	ANITA DHAM	FAITH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20434	1900584	GAURAV TANEJA	FAITH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20435	39495	ROOP TANEJA	FAITH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20436	2793301	NANCY MANDUJAN O	FAITH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20437	3493633	RAKESH KUMAR	FAITH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20438	1099691	DENNIS DAYAL	FAITH INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20439	1577594	MADHULIKA DAYAL	FAITH INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20440	2763555	POOJA ANAND	FAITH INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20441	2763558	GAGAN KALRA	FAITH INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20442	2398796	GAGAN BHARDWAJ	FAITH MEDICURE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL233662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20443	2446841	VIVEK BHARDWAJ	FAITH MEDICURE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL233662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20444	5225367	DHARME NDE R	FAITH MEDICURE FOUNDATION	U85100DL2012NPL233662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20445	2325517	YOGENDER JAMWAL	FAITH SECURITY AND DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC183880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20446	2325541	SWARN JAMWAL	FAITH SECURITY AND DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC183880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20447	1255640	MOHD ARIF	FAIZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20448	2696046	MOHD WASIF	FAIZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20449	6445448	FAKRUDDIN	FAIZ RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2011PTC221119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20450	6445461	SHAHID MALIK	FAIZ RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2011PTC221119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20451	3580623	SHALINI ALI	FAIZAAN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20452	3610678	AKHTAR ALI	FAIZAAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20453	3580289	TAHIR HUSSAIN	FAIZAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20454	6992830	RABIYA HUSSAIN	FAIZAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20455	2558397	GITA AWASTHI	FAIZER SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC189276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20456	2565482	JITENDRA AWASTHI	FAIZER SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC189276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20457	2158554	MAZHAR SALEH	FALAH ENGINEERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20458	237676	ASHUTOSH OJHA	FALAH ENGINEERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20459	1139315	MOHAMMAD HASAN	FALAK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC082764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20460	1413982	GHAZIA AUSAF	FALAK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC082764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20461	3144458	RAJEEV KUMAR	FALCO EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20462	3342299	BALDEV GREWAL	FALCO EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20463	3444663	MAHINDER PAL	FALCO EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20464	3185490	SANJEEV AGGARWAL	FALCON APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20465	3185528	GAUTAM TANDON	FALCON APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20466	2319913	LAZARUS MORRIS	FALCON ARROW AVIATION SERVICES & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC184158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20467	917408	RAHUL KUMAR	FALCON ARROW AVIATION SERVICES & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC184158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20468	1952407	ASHOK SHARMA	FALCON BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20469	2094267	VEER SAN	FALCON BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20470	2353006	PINKI JAIN	FALCON BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20471	2699048	SAKET KOUL	FALCON EYE GUARDING AND DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20472	889881	HEERA KOUL	FALCON EYE GUARDING AND DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20473	3046572	ABDUL RAZACK ABDUL SUBHAN	FALCON EYE SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20474	3299149	YOUSSEF MOURAD	FALCON EYE SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20475	3469833	YOGENDER SINGH	FALCON FINANCE & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20476	3469846	BIRENDER CHAND	FALCON FINANCE & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20477	7130118	ASHOK GURJAR	FALCON FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC222814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20478	7130127	SATISH	FALCON FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC222814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20479	1943517	MAHESH KUMAR	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20480	3036166	MAHENDRA	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20481	6910719	PATIL DULAJI	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20482	6910781	RAJESH SINGH RANA	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20483	6924226	KULBHUSHAN SHARMA	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20484	33191	SHRIYANS JAIN	FALCON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20485	92854	POONAM JAIN	FALCON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20486	1937903	SUNIL BHARDWAJ	FALCON SAFETY EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC121682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20487	2216689	DEV SHARMA	FALCON SAFETY EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC121682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20488	568738	ANIL BHARDWAJ	FALCON SAFETY EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC121682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20489	3068797	ABHAY TRIPATHI	FALCON SOFTWARE ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20490	3068818	ASHISH VERMA	FALCON SOFTWARE ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20491	1325491	VIJAY SOOD	FALCON TECHNSYSTEMS LIMITED	U93000DL1994PLC059753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20492	20611	PREM RISHI	FALCON TECHNSYSTEMS LIMITED	U93000DL1994PLC059753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20493	21326	RAJESH GALHOTRA	FALCON TECHNSYSTEMS LIMITED	U93000DL1994PLC059753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20494	2300348	KALPANA GUPTA	FALCON TECHNSYSTEMS LIMITED	U93000DL1994PLC059753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20495	2383092	KULDEEP SINGH	FALCON TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20496	2511271	AJAY CHAURASIYA	FALCON TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20497	2514063	MANOJ GUPTA	FALCON TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20498	1925144	JITENDER MITTAL	FAME AND FORTUNE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC127780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20499	1925176	SACHIN MITTAL	FAME AND FORTUNE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC127780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20500	1925207	MONIKA AGARWAL	FAME AND FORTUNE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC127780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20501	2561172	MUKUNDAN KUMAR	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20502	7541626	SANJAY DUBEY	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20503	7595330	SANJAY DAS	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20504	7788478	NITIN AGGRAWAL	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20505	7788482	ASHISH	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20506	2561141	ABHIRAM KUMAR	FAME FIN MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20507	3514459	NEETU ASHOK	FAME FIN MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20508	1087758	SUSHIL TYAGI	FAMILY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20509	1230176	DEEPAK MITTAL	FAMILY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20510	1133039	JEEWAN LAL	FAMILY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20511	1198884	HARI SHRESTHA	FAMILY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20512	1062724	ANUP KUNDRA	FAMILY FITNESS TWO THOUSAND PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1996PTC083758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20513	2454929	SEEMA KUNDRA	FAMILY FITNESS TWO THOUSAND PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1996PTC083758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20514	3637089	DIANE HOBBS	FAMILY IQ EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011FTC226909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20515	3637104	MARK HOBBS	FAMILY IQ EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011FTC226909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20516	82225	SHAMBHU GUPTA	FAMILY MULTI MEDI SPECIALITIES ANDRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC131184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20517	82376	KANCHAN GUPTA	FAMILY MULTI MEDI SPECIALITIES ANDRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC131184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20518	5193711	GUNJAN PANDEY	FAMILYHOLIDAYHOME REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20519	5193719	VISHAL PANDEY	FAMILYHOLIDAYHOME REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20520	2087959	HEMANT TANAVDE	FAMOUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20521	2098645	SUNIL KHEDEKAR	FAMOUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20522	3541408	ARTI SHARMA	FAMOUS WEDDING PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20523	3541472	ASHWANI KUMAR	FAMOUS WEDDING PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20524	3541481	AVINASH SHARMA	FAMOUS WEDDING PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20525	1409636	MAN NEGI	FANCY ALLOYS & CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20526	1781707	BHARAT RAWAT	FANCY ALLOYS & CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20527	2059124	HARMOHAN SINGH	FANCY TEXTILE CO PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC027597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20528	2728392	VISHAL KAKKAR	FANTABULOUS MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20529	2728400	HIMANSHU PANT	FANTABULOUS MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20530	2728408	ARVIND BISHT	FANTABULOUS MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20531	2092439	HARMEET BAJAJ	FANTASTIC RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC198508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20532	416241	SHIV SINGH	FANTASTIC RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC198508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20533	552927	ANISH CHANANA	FANTASTIC RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC198508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20534	1995132	TARUN MANSHARA MANI	FANTASTIK CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20535	3040242	AMARENDRA SINGH	FANTASTIK CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20536	5209939	KHUSHBU MISHRA	FANTASY CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20537	5209950	SUSHMITA SINGH	FANTASY CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20538	1389559	SANJEEV JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20539	1389592	KAMLESH JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20540	2373066	RAJ JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20541	2373088	KIRAN JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20542	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS AMRITSAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC165720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20543	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS AMRITSAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC165720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20544	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS AMRITSAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC165720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20545	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS KALAAMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20546	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS KALAAMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20547	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS KALAAMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20548	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS LUDHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20549	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS LUDHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20550	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS LUDHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20551	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS MOHALI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20552	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS MOHALI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20553	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS MOHALI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20554	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS TECHNO PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20555	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS TECHNO PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20556	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS TECHNO PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20557	399826	RAJ MOHNANI	FANTASY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20558	399902	DROPATI MOHNANI	FANTASY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20559	380264	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	FANTASY TRAVELS ANDTOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20560	380569	SONIA PUNN	FANTASY TRAVELS ANDTOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20561	3637439	ANITA GUPTA	FANTINI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20562	3638663	MANJU	FANTINI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20563	1775929	RAFIA NAZ	FAR CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC145909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20564	916968	ALI AHMAD	FAR CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC145909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20565	5261924	KASHIF BAIG	FAR EAST BUSINESS TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC235640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20566	5261927	ABBAS BAIG	FAR EAST BUSINESS TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC235640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20567	2555141	NITIN MURALIDHARAN	FAR EASTERN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2009PTC188960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20568	2555143	PUSHPA MURALIDHARAN	FAR EASTERN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2009PTC188960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20569	3333637	SHIV NARAIN	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20570	3351196	MAHANT GAONKAR	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20571	5145000	SURINDER SINGH	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20572	5145523	SURESH ARORA	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20573	6437114	KRISHAN SINGHAL	FARIDABAD FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL1978PTC009014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20574	6461541	SANTOSH SINGHAL	FARIDABAD FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL1978PTC009014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20575	3514113	SYED AHMAD	FARIDABAD HEAT TREATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL2005PTC134312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20576	3523757	MOZAFFARU L HASSAN	FARIDABAD HEAT TREATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL2005PTC134312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20577	3617555	MOHAMMA D HASAN	FARIDABAD HEAT TREATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL2005PTC134312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20578	1234431	BHARAT KAUSHIK	FARIDABAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20579	55336	VED BANSAL	FARIDABAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20580	1782036	LUCKY SAINI	FARM FOODS SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC120680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20581	1782073	SHANTI DEVI	FARM FOODS SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC120680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20582	1232622	ANJU LIJU	FARMS AND VILLAS LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC189402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20583	2454386	LIJU RAMANKUTTY	FARMS AND VILLAS LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC189402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20584	6619364	RADHAMANI AMMA	FARMS AND VILLAS LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC189402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20585	3488747	NEELU CHADHA	FARMVILL AGRIFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC223385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20586	3525518	DINESH PAUL	FARMVILL AGRIFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC223385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20587	3622352	YUDHVIR DABAS	FARMVILL AGRIFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC223385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20588	2116169	RANJEET KUMAR	FARRJEET KARAOKE PUB AND RESTAURENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20589	2116187	SUJEET KUMAR	FARRJEET KARAOKE PUB AND RESTAURENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20590	323924	RAKESH AGARWAL	FAS PACK INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27105HR1982PTC014630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20591	324015	SAVITA AGARWAL	FAS PACK INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27105HR1982PTC014630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20592	2192662	RAJIV BHATIA	FASATEEN INDIA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20593	7072123	REHA BHATIA	FASATEEN INDIA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20594	44683	DINESH MEENA	FASCINATE FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1996PTC082624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20595	46028	RAJESH MEENA	FASCINATE FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1996PTC082624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20596	704444	MONISH DHAWAN	FASHCON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC111779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20597	704603	PAYAL DHAWAN	FASHCON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC111779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20598	218768	AVTAR KAPOOR	FASHION CRAFT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20599	218810	JAGMOHAN KAPOOR	FASHION CRAFT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20600	218868	VARYAM KAPOOR	FASHION CRAFT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20601	2635024	SURJEET KAPOOR	FASHION CRAFT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20602	218768	AVTAR KAPOOR	FASHION FACTORY (INTERNATIONAL) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC092993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20603	218868	VARYAM KAPOOR	FASHION FACTORY (INTERNATIONAL) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC092993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20604	5281674	SURBIR KAPOOR	FASHION FACTORY (INTERNATIONAL) PRIVATELIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC092993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20605	5281681	PAL KAPOOR	FASHION FACTORY (INTERNATIONAL) PRIVATELIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC092993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20606	5289955	GULJEET KAPOOR	FASHION FACTORY (INTERNATIONAL) PRIVATELIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC092993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20607	218768	AVTAR KAPOOR	FASHION FACTORY DESIGN AND ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC176014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20608	218868	VARYAM KAPOOR	FASHION FACTORY DESIGN AND ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC176014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20609	5273851	DEVENDER TYAGI	FASHION FLIK GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20610	5287636	RESHMA TYAGI	FASHION FLIK GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20611	5288137	SEEMA TYAGI	FASHION FLIK GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20612	1487211	PRATIBHA SINGH	FASHION FOLIO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20613	979531	SHAILESH SINGH	FASHION FOLIO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20614	5292732	BHARTI RAJPAL	FASHION GENIE ONLINE RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC237404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20615	5292734	VIJAY RAJPAL	FASHION GENIE ONLINE RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC237404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20616	285730	JHANWAR MAHNOT	FASHION KNITTER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1992PTC049980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20617	412311	UMESH SINGH	FASHION RIBBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20618	474122	RAHUL SINGH	FASHION RIBBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20619	3426956	DEV SHARMA	FASHION VISTA IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC216290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20620	3426975	KAPIL BHARDWAJ	FASHION VISTA IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC216290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20621	3426988	PRASHANT RATAN	FASHION VISTA IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC216290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20622	1303631	RAJVIR HANDA	FASHYTE GARMENTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20623	942798	RAGHBIR HANDA	FASHYTE GARMENTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20624	2332353	VIRENDER RAMPHAL	FAST & FURIOUS SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20625	2332374	RAJESH KUMAR	FAST & FURIOUS SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20626	2332387	ROOPAK AJIT	FAST & FURIOUS SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20627	2493989	RIPUDAMAN CHAUHAN	FAST AQUASERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC187464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20628	2494825	HUKUMTEJ SINGH	FAST AQUASERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC187464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20629	3020040	SIYA RAM	FAST AQUASERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC187464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20630	2582224	VED PAL	FAST BILLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20631	2588372	MADHUKAR BHUPENDER	FAST BILLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20632	3206511	SAJAL JAIN	FAST N FURIOUS MOTOREN PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC227126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20633	3206518	RAJAT JAIN	FAST N FURIOUS MOTOREN PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC227126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20634	2700079	MUKESH KUMAR	FAST RISE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC192666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20635	2701309	KISHOR SHARMA	FAST RISE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC192666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20636	5269514	VISHAL KUMAR	FAST TRACK AV HEALTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC046192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20637	5272672	AMIT KUMAR	FAST TRACK AV HEALTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC046192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20638	4536	SIRAJUDDIN QURESHI	FAST TRAX FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2005PTC132500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20639	5728	SAMAR QURESHI	FAST TRAX FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2005PTC132500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20640	1741142	RAMESH GUPTA	FAST WAY COURIERS &CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20641	1742586	RAMCHAND ER PANWAR	FAST WAY COURIERS &CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20642	5113657	RAJBIR SINGH	FASTAIR NET PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20643	5119085	PAWAN KUMAR	FASTAIR NET PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20644	1188847	GITANJALI BHASKAR	FASTFORWARD TOURS &EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC040766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20645	3065689	KUMAR SAMAR	FASTFORWARD TOURS &EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC040766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20646	1545434	SANDEEP SAPRA	FASTRACK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20647	3546045	SAVEENA SAPRA	FASTRACK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20648	5331951	SHWETA BHATIA	FASTTRACK EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC240918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20649	5331955	SHOBHA CHOPRA	FASTTRACK EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC240918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20650	3480200	SURESH CHANDRA	FASTTRACK SEAIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC217129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20651	3480296	RENU NAUDIYAL	FASTTRACK SEAIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC217129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20652	3489624	SUNIL KUMAR	FASTTRACK SEAIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC217129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20653	2646138	AJAY TAXAK	FATEH GOURMET FOODSIMPORT AND EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20654	2646297	VJENDER KUMAR	FATEH GOURMET FOODSIMPORT AND EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20655	2665226	SANJAY TAXAK	FATEH GOURMET FOODSIMPORT AND EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20656	1401044	DINESH KHANDRIA	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20657	1910079	ASHU KAPUR	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20658	1932539	MUKESH AGGARWAL	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20659	2081769	MANISH MITTAL	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20660	547905	AMIT MITTAL	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20661	2633067	MANOJ SIROHI	FATHER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC191336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20662	2633091	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	FATHER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC191336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20663	5216442	ROHIT KUMAR	FATHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20664	5216449	SUGANDH SUMAN	FATHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20665	1276096	AMAN PURI	FATHER SON AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC133310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20666	1824101	MEENA PURI	FATHER SON AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC133310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20667	1016271	SUMBUL SIDDIQUI	FATIMA DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20668	1090017	AQLEEM AKHTAR	FATIMA DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20669	3093037	VIKAS MALHOTRA	FATURE GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20670	3093046	MANOJ GUPTA	FATURE GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20671	5311501	KESHAV TYAGI	FAUCHRAJ MATA TOURSAND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC238836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20672	5311513	SUSHMA	FAUCHRAJ MATA TOURSAND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC238836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20673	2428440	SATISH BHATI	FAUSTA VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC224072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20674	3032597	SAROJ BANSAL	FAUSTA VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC224072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20675	2131245	ANUJ BHADANA	FAUSTINE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20676	2132248	ALKA BHADANA	FAUSTINE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20677	1878236	RAJIV RAI	FAUVE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20678	2027570	SAMITENDR A GAUTAM	FAUVE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20679	2265676	NEHA BHAMRAH	FAV EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20680	2273472	SARABHJIT BHAMRAH	FAV EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20681	2127851	SANJAY PANWAR	FAVIAN CONSULTANTS AND TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011ULT214419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20682	3030917	VIJAY SINGH	FAVIAN CONSULTANTS AND TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011ULT214419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20683	2428440	SATISH BHATI	FAXON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20684	3032597	SAROJ BANSAL	FAXON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20685	3459585	ASHISH AGARWAL	FAY CARECEUTICALS LIMITED.	U24232DL2011PLC222603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20686	522167	NARENDRA KUMAR	FAY CARECEUTICALS LIMITED.	U24232DL2011PLC222603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20687	522177	AMIT GARG	FAY CARECEUTICALS LIMITED.	U24232DL2011PLC222603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20688	3608661	ANIL KUMAR	FAYNIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20689	3608673	JASDEV SINGH	FAYNIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20690	3312048	SYED RIZVI	FAZA ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC211195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20691	3312201	ALMAS FATIMA	FAZA ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC211195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20692	2098593	MANISH DATT	FAZCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15945DL2001PTC112060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20693	2833550	FAEQ EBRAHIM ALZAYANI	FAZCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15945DL2001PTC112060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20694	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBD. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20695	3094673	SHAIENDRA UPADHYAY	FBD. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20696	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBDFOUR. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC167731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20697	3094673	SHAIENDRA UPADHYAY	FBDFOUR. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC167731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20698	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	FBDONE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20699	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBDONE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20700	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	FBDTWO REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20701	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBDTWO REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20702	2653647	PRIYA RANJAN	FBW INFRASTRUCTURESINDIA LIMITED	U70109DL2011PLC220654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20703	2933070	SUDHIR THAKUR	FBW INFRASTRUCTURESINDIA LIMITED	U70109DL2011PLC220654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20704	392456	VISHWA RANJAN	FBW INFRASTRUCTURESINDIA LIMITED	U70109DL2011PLC220654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20705	1888238	SHIV KUMAR	FCS AUTO SAFE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20706	1957852	UMESH KUMAR	FCS AUTO SAFE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20707	2781932	RAVI JOSHI	FE (INDIA) LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC061447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20708	7009862	SUMEDH BHARDWAJ	FE (INDIA) LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC061447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20709	7474051	SUMESH	FE (INDIA) LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC061447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20710	2389218	AFZAL KHAN	FEAT FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC185160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20711	2398191	MOHAMMA D KHAN	FEAT FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC185160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20712	2777917	KUNDAN SINGH	FEBICO AQUA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC211472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20713	3277434	SHWETA KUMARI	FEBICO AQUA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC211472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20714	2286811	ANINDYA ROY	FED SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20715	3319421	AMARJIT SINGH	FED SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20716	3319441	SATPAL SINGH	FED SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20717	3319594	DAVINDER SINGH	FED SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20718	2417227	ROBERT LAURENT JR	FEDDERS INTERNATIONAL AIR CONDITIONINGPRIVATE LIMITED.	U29192DL2000PTC107056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20719	2417243	KENT HANSEN	FEDDERS INTERNATIONAL AIR CONDITIONINGPRIVATE LIMITED.	U29192DL2000PTC107056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20720	2137248	ANIL VERMA	FEDERATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20721	2140313	AMRIT SINGH	FEDERATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20722	141967	ANUJ SINGHAL	FEDERATION OF BEAUTY AND HAIR COUNCIL OF INDIA	U93000DL2012NPL230124	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20723	1722175	KALPANA SINGHAL	FEDERATION OF BEAUTY AND HAIR COUNCIL OF INDIA	U93000DL2012NPL230124	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20724	2906898	SHARWAN GAUR	FEDRAX TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20725	2998270	CHHAYA GAUR	FEDRAX TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20726	1213677	SANJAY YADAV	FEKANIJEE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20727	1213833	SHASHI PRAKASH	FEKANIJEE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20728	7124185	SUDAMA YADAV	FEKANIJEE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20729	3620772	PRABHA ARORA	FELICIS DENTAL CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20730	3620783	RITU ARORA	FELICIS DENTAL CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20731	1148390	MEENA CHHIKARA	FELICITAS ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC166600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20732	485529	RAJENDER SINGH	FELICITAS ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC166600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20733	1148390	MEENA CHHIKARA	FELICITAS REALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20734	485529	RAJENDER SINGH	FELICITAS REALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20735	1306052	SUDHIR MARWAHA	FELICITY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20736	2005148	ROHIT BHUCHAR	FELICITY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20737	7133794	GAGAN NAYYAR	FELICITY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20738	2503045	MANOJ SHARMA	FEM REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296DL2009PTC188042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20739	2503063	SNEH SHARMA	FEM REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296DL2009PTC188042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20740	2878295	FEMI BOLUWADE	FEMBOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2010PTC202299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20741	2878318	CHRISTIANA BOLUWADE	FEMBOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2010PTC202299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20742	2186462	SUFEN JIANG	FENGHAO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20743	2218235	CHEN FAZHANG	FENGHAO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20744	2748327	MEENA ANAND	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20745	2748370	ANJU VIJAY	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20746	2765565	KANTA AHLAWAT	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20747	2765610	RASHMI ANAND	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20748	2331174	MANISHA VARSHNEY	FERIAE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20749	2341901	JAGDISH GUPTA	FERIAE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20750	2579105	PARVESH NEHRA	FERRAMECH BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC230022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20751	5207248	AMAN SURI	FERRAMECH BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC230022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20752	1945410	SHARAT SHARMA	FERROCENE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20753	1956775	RAJAT SHARMA	FERROCENE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20754	1968773	NIRAJ KUMAR	FERROCENE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20755	1355528	HARINDER SINGH	FERROMOLIBDEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20756	5154037	MIKHAIL STRONCHINSKIY	FERROMOLIBDEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20757	2414136	NISHANT SINGH	FERTILE IMAGINATIONCOMMUNICATI ONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20758	2414175	SUKHVINDER SINGH	FERTILE IMAGINATIONCOMMUNICATI ONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20759	3461631	SIDDHARTH MISRA	FGD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC188094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20760	445160	PRABHAS MISRA	FGD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC188094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20761	445318	USHA MISRA	FGD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC188094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20762	2979416	ASHISH RANA	FIABLE ADVISORY ANDRESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20763	3054896	KANCHAN RANA	FIABLE ADVISORY ANDRESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20764	308512	SUDARSHAN SHARMA	FIANZA HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36104DL2010PTC199691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20765	308775	RAHUL KALHAN	FIANZA HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36104DL2010PTC199691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20766	1277327	RAKESH KACHROO	FIBERROCK INSULATIONS AND INTERIORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2006PTC150214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20767	1277357	TULIKA KACHROO	FIBERROCK INSULATIONS AND INTERIORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2006PTC150214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20768	3595269	AKHILESH	FIBSO LOGIC PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20769	3596277	AJEET GUPTA	FIBSO LOGIC PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20770	3035433	FRANCIS OBODO NNEJI	FICK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC240194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20771	3035514	STEPHEN CHINEDU OKOYE	FICK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC240194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20772	5341192	KENNETH CHIBUIFE	FICK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC240194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20773	5341215	EMMANUEL NNACHOR	FICK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC240194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20774	2970171	RAJESH KUMAR	FIDAALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20775	6582107	MAMTA DEVI	FIDAALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20776	2750091	HARJINDER SINGH	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20777	2773680	DALJIT BAKSHI	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20778	2776125	GAURAV SINGH	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20779	2776479	RUPAK JUNEJA	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20780	3505484	DAYANAND MALIK	FIDELIS FACILITIES AND SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20781	3505491	YASHPAL DESWAL	FIDELIS FACILITIES AND SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20782	2711055	ABHISHEK DUTT	FIDUCIA EDUCATIONALFOUNDATION	U80302DL2011NPL223298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20783	2712861	ARCHANA DALMIA	FIDUCIA EDUCATIONALFOUNDATION	U80302DL2011NPL223298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20784	1809080	MADAN LAL	FIELD KING AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2011PTC220711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20785	2826050	RAJEEV KUMAR	FIELD KING AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2011PTC220711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20786	2826413	SANJEEV SINGH	FIELD KING AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2011PTC220711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20787	3520728	SURAJ PRAKASH MEHTA	FIELD KING AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2011PTC220711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20788	3528322	RANVIR SINGH	FIELD KING AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2011PTC220711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20789	329082	KANWALJIT MALHOTRA	FIESTA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20790	5236367	JASMEET MALHOTRA	FIESTA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20791	2089465	NICOLAS MARIE PATRICK MORTEMAR D DE BOISSE	FIFTH AVENUE ONLINETRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20792	2089561	ISABELLE MARIE FRANCOISE ARMINJON	FIFTH AVENUE ONLINETRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20793	5240748	KUNAL KAUSHIK	FIFTH GEAR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2012PTC234479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20794	6702270	KRIPAL RAWAT	FIFTH GEAR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2012PTC234479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20795	3075948	BHAWESH JHA	FIFTH GENERATION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20796	3553784	PRABHAKAR JHA	FIFTH GENERATION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20797	2468335	RAKESH GEHLAWAT	FIFTY FIFTY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20798	2490095	SUDHIR DAHIYA	FIFTY FIFTY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20799	1656836	VIDYUT BHALOTIA	FIGARO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20800	2804106	SADASIVAN JANARDHAN AN	FIGARO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20801	3532141	SUMANT BAHL	FIGHT SPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC223405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20802	3627794	RICHARD MIELE	FIGHT SPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2011PTC223405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20803	5180684	AMAN KAMBOJ	FIGOTT MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20804	5180689	GHASITU RAM	FIGOTT MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20805	2361670	MOHAMMED JAVED	FIKTION STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2008PTC184473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20806	2361683	MUSHTAQ AHMED	FIKTION STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2008PTC184473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20807	3453365	SHAMSHER SINGH	FILANTOP SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20808	3488098	NEELAM SAMAY	FILANTOP SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20809	1305765	CHITRA DHARAMWAL	FILBERTS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20810	3247142	SHWETA DHAWAN	FILBERTS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20811	3503356	SHANTIBALA SALAM	FILIGREE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20812	3621669	HIDANGMAY UM SHARMA	FILIGREE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20813	1152668	AMIT KUMAR	FILLE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20814	5167532	RASHMI MUNJAL	FILLE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20815	2147151	CHARANJEET VIRK	FILLE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2008PTC184502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20816	2317431	GURDIP VIRK	FILLE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2008PTC184502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20817	1670642	DHRUV JALAN	FILMISTAN EXHIBITORS PRIVATE LTD	U92112DL1955PTC002574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20818	1681433	KRISHAN JALAN	FILMISTAN EXHIBITORS PRIVATE LTD	U92112DL1955PTC002574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20819	688185	VIKAS GARG	FILZEN LUBRICANTS &SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2006PTC154990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20820	841526	ALOK DUBEY	FILZEN LUBRICANTS &SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2006PTC154990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20821	2542904	RAJESH KAPOOR	FIN - WISE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC113642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20822	2542934	NANDANI KAPOOR	FIN - WISE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC113642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20823	3022174	AJEET SINGH	FINAL SOLUTION ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20824	3039186	OMKAR BHATI	FINAL SOLUTION ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20825	2960398	SAYED ALI	FINANCIAL FREEDOM FOUNDATION	U93000DL2012NPL237038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20826	5225376	ABHISHEK SAXENA	FINANCIAL FREEDOM FOUNDATION	U93000DL2012NPL237038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20827	5286196	SURENDRA KAUSHIK	FINANCIAL INCLUSIONNETWORK BIZCORD	U67190HR2012NPL046698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20828	5287156	MADAN ARORA	FINANCIAL INCLUSIONNETWORK BIZCORD	U67190HR2012NPL046698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20829	3553195	PARDEEP	FINCA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20830	467323	ANKUR BANSAL	FINCA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20831	5176192	ANWAR IQBAL	FIND IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20832	5176200	HASEEB WANI	FIND IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20833	1128271	VIKAS BHASIN	FINDMEMAID PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20834	2660787	PUNEET ARORA	FINDMEMAID PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20835	2768807	VANDANA BHASIN	FINDMEMAID PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20836	2410246	SHEHZAD ALAM	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20837	2934020	NOOR SAHER	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20838	3195167	NADEEM KHAWAR	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20839	5209477	VINOD RANA	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20840	2752903	PAWAN KUMAR	FINE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20841	2758963	RAKESH RAJENDER	FINE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20842	1472864	KYE JIN	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20843	2075435	SUNG LEE	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20844	2847408	JONG PARK	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20845	3006455	BONG OH	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20846	3344548	KYUNG KIM	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20847	2410246	SHEHZAD ALAM	FINE FMCG PRODUCTS LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC208096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20848	2934020	NOOR SAHER	FINE FMCG PRODUCTS LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC208096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20849	3195167	NADEEM KHAWAR	FINE FMCG PRODUCTS LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC208096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20850	1779038	PARAMJEET SINGH	FINE GRAINS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC098071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20851	1779100	RATTAN KAUR	FINE GRAINS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC098071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20852	3325257	BALDEEP SINGH	FINE GROCERIES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20853	3353741	UJJAWAL MITTAL	FINE GROCERIES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20854	3112674	RHITU KHUSHARIA	FINE IMAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20855	3112694	KUNAL SABBERWAL	FINE IMAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20856	1377465	SARFRAZ MALIK	FINE LINE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC085715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20857	261694	MOHMAD MALIK	FINE LINE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC085715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20858	484126	SACHIN RAI	FINE PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1993PTC055935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20859	484146	VEENA RAI	FINE PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1993PTC055935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20860	1115639	ABHISHEK GUPTA	FINE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20861	1115692	AJAY GUPTA	FINE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20862	1180310	RAJENDRA JAIN	FINE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20863	1430438	JAI GUPTA	FINE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20864	1723196	SUNIL CHANDEL	FINE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20865	980381	TARUN MEHROTRA	FINE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20866	1559956	GURMEET SACHAR	FINE SEA FOOD AND MEAT EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51229DL2002PTC117134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20867	1560006	HARMOHAN KAUR	FINE SEA FOOD AND MEAT EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51229DL2002PTC117134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20868	3425167	MOHAMMA D ALI	FINE TOUCH CARPETS AND HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20869	3598972	PRAVEEN YADAV	FINE TOUCH CARPETS AND HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20870	7484212	MOHD ALI	FINE TOUCH CARPETS AND HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20871	2956016	NAMAN KALRA	FINEQUALITY PRINTERS & DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC200751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20872	842911	RAJEEV KALRA	FINEQUALITY PRINTERS & DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC200751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20873	843037	VANDANA KALRA	FINEQUALITY PRINTERS & DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC200751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20874	2387930	SUBHASH VASHIST	FINESSE ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2003PTC121686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20875	2388491	GAURAV VASHIST	FINESSE ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2003PTC121686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20876	621544	NIRAL PAREKH	FINESSE CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1990PTC039532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20877	621609	LEENA PAREKH	FINESSE CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1990PTC039532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20878	1115586	VIVEK GUPTA	FINESSE IMPEX LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20879	3179363	DEEPAK JAIN	FINESSE IMPEX LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20880	3267695	SUBHASH CHAUHAN	FINESSE IMPEX LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20881	3343217	ARUN PANDIT	FINESSE IMPEX LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20882	2016596	NANCY HAMPEL	FINEST PREMIUM BREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2010PTC203365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20883	3032265	ALJOSHA WALTHER	FINEST PREMIUM BREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2010PTC203365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20884	1148709	SANTOSH SINGH	FINETECK FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC164219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20885	1148973	ALOK SINGH	FINETECK FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC164219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20886	1879069	VAISHALI GARG	FINEX AUTOCABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC178872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20887	1879080	SHOBHA GARG	FINEX AUTOCABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC178872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20888	3457475	ALKA RAWAL	FINGERPRINTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC042555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20889	3457482	KUNWAR SINGH	FINGERPRINTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC042555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20890	2589118	MADHU GARG	FINIPEDIA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20891	3300418	ADITYA BANSAL	FINIPEDIA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20892	2869657	AMIT DIWAN	FINISHING TOUCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20893	2870815	DEBASIS PAL	FINISHING TOUCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20894	1418824	AKHILESHWAR BHARGAVA	FINITE ENERGY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20895	1641141	RAMESH DUBEY	FINITE ENERGY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20896	2804615	EESH SABHARWAL	FINITE ENERGY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20897	2720735	NAVNEET KUMAR	FINITE HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20898	2728834	SATYA SRIVASTAVA	FINITE HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20899	1138853	AABHA GUPTA	FINIX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20900	931873	PRAMOD GUPTA	FINIX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20901	3087839	DEEPTI JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20902	3087905	MADHU JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20903	3096765	SANDEEP KUMAR	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20904	3108808	RAMESH JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20905	3108818	AKSHAYA JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20906	317618	GIRJA RATHI	FINMAN COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2012PTC230319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20907	3417605	DHRUV RATHI	FINMAN COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2012PTC230319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20908	317618	GIRJA RATHI	FINMAN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2012PTC230323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20909	317696	RAGHAV RATHI	FINMAN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2012PTC230323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20910	3417605	DHRUV RATHI	FINMAN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2012PTC230323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20911	3505146	SHANKAR JHA	FINMONK TECHMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC224259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20912	3580447	BALENDU JHA	FINMONK TECHMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC224259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20913	1136403	SHUBHOMO Y RAY	FINNACLE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20914	2583843	KIZHEPAT KRISHNAN	FINNACLE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20915	5321878	VIKAS GUPTA	FINOLEC AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2012PTC046547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20916	6437704	AMIT SINGLA	FINOLEC AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2012PTC046547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20917	3553108	AJAY SHARMA	FINOMENON RESEARCH & ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990HR2011PTC043414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20918	3553153	PRAVEEN KUSUMKAR	FINOMENON RESEARCH & ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990HR2011PTC043414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20919	705285	PRADUMAN SAHU	FINOVA FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC042719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20920	935450	LOKVEER SAHU	FINOVA FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC042719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20921	3598005	SANJIV KUSHWAHA	FINROX MEDIA LIMITED	U22130DL2011PLC223882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20922	3598011	AMIT MISHRA	FINROX MEDIA LIMITED	U22130DL2011PLC223882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20923	3598369	PRASANT SRIVASTVA	FINROX MEDIA LIMITED	U22130DL2011PLC223882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20924	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	FINTECH SECURITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20925	1085654	GOMA MEENA	FINTECH SECURITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20926	1562831	NEELIMA CHATURVEDI	FIONA ENVIRONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20927	1563122	RAHUL BHATNAGAR	FIONA ENVIRONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20928	2941604	SHEIKH QADIR	FIRDOUS HOUSING HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20929	3364285	SHEIKH GHULAM JEELANI	FIRDOUS HOUSING HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20930	3364377	SHEIKH SHOWKET AHMAD	FIRDOUS HOUSING HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20931	6561443	ARPAN MATHUR	FIRE & WATER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20932	990078	CHANDAN RANAWAT	FIRE & WATER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20933	1965451	SALIL SUD	FIRE WORKS ENTERTAINMENT AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20934	1971989	LALRINAWM A TOCHHAWN G	FIRE WORKS ENTERTAINMENT AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20935	2687116	PRAVIN TRIPATHI	FIREEDGE CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20936	3487762	PRADEEP TRIPATHI	FIREEDGE CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20937	3608872	RAJENDER OBERAI	FIREEDGE CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20938	2952996	TAPAS JENA	FIREOFF SAFETY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2010PTC206925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20939	2953014	SANTOSH JENA	FIREOFF SAFETY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2010PTC206925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20940	7212074	VASUNDHRA SIKKA	FIREPRO WIRELESS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20941	7278696	GAJENDRA SINGH	FIREPRO WIRELESS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20942	2413538	RASHI TIWARI	FIRESTAR ALLOYS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20943	2438103	VIRAT KUMAR	FIRESTAR ALLOYS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20944	1796876	SANDIP	FIREWING SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20945	3643040	SUMIT CHOPRA	FIREWING SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20946	1493786	ROMAIN DUPUY	FIRIST ONE OFFICE AND MANAGEMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20947	1572969	JEAN LECLERCQ	FIRIST ONE OFFICE AND MANAGEMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20948	2707159	PANKAJ GARG	FIRKI WEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20949	3452326	SAURAV ADLAKHA	FIRKI WEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20950	3426248	SHAH ALAM	FIRST & FAST SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC215098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20951	3426268	REHANA BANO	FIRST & FAST SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC215098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20952	293945	DEEPAK SHARMA	FIRST & SECOND E.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20953	294339	PRABINDRA BAIDYA	FIRST & SECOND E.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20954	2489435	SANJEEV KUMAR	FIRST AID HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED	U85100DL2010PLC207788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20955	2966596	SUBHASH GROVER	FIRST AID HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED	U85100DL2010PLC207788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20956	2991757	MOTIA GROVER	FIRST AID HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED	U85100DL2010PLC207788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20957	1442451	RAJ MALHOTRA	FIRST ALARM FIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20958	1442544	CHANDRA MALHOTRA	FIRST ALARM FIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20959	1442583	MANJU MALHOTRA	FIRST ALARM FIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20960	853908	SYED NUMAN	FIRST AUGUST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20961	853951	MAHJABEEN NAUMAN	FIRST AUGUST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20962	5282556	JASWINDER KAUR	FIRST CABBY PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC046169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20963	5282561	GAURAV SAINI	FIRST CABBY PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC046169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20964	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	FIRST CHOICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20965	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	FIRST CHOICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20966	2434230	DHARMENDER KUMAR	FIRST CHOICE PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20967	3112675	MUKESH KUMAR	FIRST CHOICE PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20968	3422794	AJAY UPADHAYAY	FIRST CHOICE PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20969	6773655	YOGESH KUMAR	FIRST CHOICE PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20970	159868	VINOD KUMAR	FIRST CITIZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC132863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20971	180089	DIN MANGAR	FIRST CITIZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC132863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20972	329208	VINOD KUMAR	FIRST CITIZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC132863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20973	1636240	BHARAT KAPUR	FIRST CITY PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC082440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20974	7066370	PAVAN GUPTA	FIRST CITY PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC082440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20975	195672	NAVIN SHETTY	FIRST CLASS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20976	443697	KANWAR SINGH	FIRST CLASS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20977	5292092	SHISHPAL RAWAT	FIRST CLASS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20978	2622019	JEFFREY AKUMA	FIRST EDITION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20979	2905147	CLIFFORD UZONWANN E	FIRST EDITION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20980	3032471	CASMIR NWAKAEZE	FIRST EDITION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20981	1325270	PRITHU TRIPATHI	FIRST EARNING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20982	1325300	BABU JAIN	FIRST EARNING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20983	2488097	KARTIKEYA TRIPATHI	FIRST EARNING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20984	764831	RAVINDAR KHANNA	FIRST EARNING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20985	910876	MADHULIKA TRIPATHI	FIRST EARNING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20986	1899569	BAL CHAUHAN	FIRST GEN INFOTEK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC102298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20987	3291128	PURAN SRIVASTAVA	FIRST GEN INFOTEK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC102298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20988	2288396	VIKRANT DHARAM	FIRST INDIA HOUSE DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20989	3153498	KOMAL KAUR	FIRST INDIA HOUSE DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20990	2713526	IMRAN KHAN	FIRST KEY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20991	2713541	MUNDEEP SINGH SAGOO	FIRST KEY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20992	2186961	CHRISTOPHER MORGAN	FIRST MIGRATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC180801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20993	2186985	JUNE MORGAN	FIRST MIGRATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC180801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20994	2502537	BABINDER PRASAD	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20995	3150964	SANJIV GUPTA	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20996	3297084	BABLU KETHAVAS	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20997	7501453	RAMESH	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20998	1884013	SUSHMA GUPTA	FIRST PRINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
20999	543867	KIRAN SABOO	FIRST PRINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21000	797415	ASHOK GUPTA	FIRST PRINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21001	2466620	RAVINDER SHARMA	FIRST QUADRANT SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21002	2485052	RAJESH SHARMA	FIRST QUADRANT SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21003	2499834	KAVITA SHARMA	FIRST QUADRANT SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21004	2516297	MURALI BARATHWAJ	FIRST SERVE SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC126670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21005	6535274	ARUSHI JAIN	FIRST SERVE SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC126670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21006	3512031	ASHUTOSH TIWARI	FIRST STEP INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21007	3512039	PARITOSH RANJAN	FIRST STEP INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21008	3635119	ROHIN SHARMA	FIRST STEP INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21009	5217656	ANIL ARORA	FIRST STEP INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21010	2352485	ROHIT SHARMA	FIRST STEP NURSERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21011	2758559	HONEY THAKKAR	FIRST STEP NURSERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21012	2640089	GOPALAIH BHUPAL	FIRST STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21013	2897880	SHIV SHARMA	FIRST STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21014	1716654	DEBABRATA DHIR	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21015	1722905	SATYABRATA DHIR	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21016	3449418	SIRISH DEO	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21017	926896	USHA KHAITAN	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21018	2937846	TAJENDRA SINGH	FIRST VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21019	3389320	URVASHI SINGH	FIRST VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21020	3560259	SATISH KUMAR	FIRST VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21021	1377071	SANJAY AIKAT	FIRST WEBMARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC036575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21022	6369957	BIJENDER SINGH	FIRSTCORP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21023	6458077	SHASHI BALA	FIRSTCORP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21024	5071	LAKSHMAN	FIRSTCORP HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21025	5712	ANIL SHARMA	FIRSTCORP HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21026	3165329	ANAND ARYA	FIRSTCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC140914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21027	5071	LAKSHMAN	FIRSTCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC140914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21028	5712	ANIL SHARMA	FIRSTCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC140914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21029	1420920	VIKAS ARYA	FIRSTSTAR FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21030	1657788	AGRIS GINTERS	FIRSTSTAR FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21031	2072133	CHIMA OKORIE	FIRSTSTAR FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21032	3638684	AJAY KUMAR	FIRSTSTEP INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21033	7261166	MANISH YADAV	FIRSTSTEP INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21034	2496254	ASHEET MATHUR	FISCOT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21035	3503007	BIRINDER MATHUR	FISCOT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21036	3503019	SUNITA MATHUR	FISCOT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21037	1459838	SAIF ISLAM	FISH EYE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2007PTC169478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21038	1782165	TALHA ISLAM	FISH EYE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2007PTC169478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21039	2897972	NAVEEN MISHRA	FISHEYE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21040	2897990	DHEERAJ KUMAR	FISHEYE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21041	2897999	VIKAS SANDAL	FISHEYE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21042	1201248	SUNIL AGGARWAL	FISHKITE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21043	1253106	GURMEET SINGH	FISHKITE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21044	2318045	NEERA BHANDARI	FITRITE RETAILS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21045	2318053	JYOTIR BHANDARI	FITRITE RETAILS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21046	2360015	JATAN RAJ BHANDARI	FITRITE RETAILS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21047	2938184	MANOJ DIWAN	FIVE BRAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21048	2938196	KRISHAN DIWAN	FIVE BRAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21049	2938211	DEEP CHAND	FIVE BRAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21050	2047441	RAHUL SHOKEEN	FIVE DESIGN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21051	2080761	NEHA SHOKEEN	FIVE DESIGN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21052	1129732	SUNIL SHARMA	FIVE DIMENSION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21053	1805867	NEERU SHARMA	FIVE DIMENSION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21054	2902771	VIJAY MISHRA	FIVE ELEMENTS MINES& MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2011PTC216736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21055	3477747	VIKAS TRIPATHI	FIVE ELEMENTS MINES& MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2011PTC216736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21056	3477758	ASHA PANDEY	FIVE ELEMENTS MINES& MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2011PTC216736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21057	3477790	MAYA RANI	FIVE ELEMENTS MINES& MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2011PTC216736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21058	3565264	ARUSHI GARG	FIVE ELEMENTS REAL ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC230768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21059	5269813	AMIT CHADHA	FIVE ELEMENTS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC230768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21060	5336633	RAHUL RAJPUROHIT	FIVE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC240353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21061	5336643	RAHUL BALUJA	FIVE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC240353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21062	5334439	SIMARJEET GILL	FIVE SEAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21063	7035177	NEHA GILL	FIVE SEAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21064	1159034	RABIA BEGUM	FIVE STAR AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21065	1282114	MEHBOOB AHMED	FIVE STAR FRESH AND FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2003PTC123331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21066	2433879	ANEES AHMED	FIVE STAR FRESH AND FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2003PTC123331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21067	7276182	ADIL AHMED	FIVE STAR FRESH AND FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2003PTC123331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21068	7276228	AAS MOHAMMAD	FIVE STAR FRESH AND FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2003PTC123331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21069	1069089	AMIR GROVER	FIVE STAR POWER COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21070	428106	ANIL GOYAL	FIVE STAR POWER COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21071	2041324	SANJEEV VERMA	FIVE STAR PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21072	2046003	NANNEY KHAN	FIVE STAR PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21073	2897314	SUMIT JAIN	FIVE FIRE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21074	2909500	JASLEEN RANDHAWA	FIVE FIRE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21075	3043889	ASHOK SINGH	FIXBYTES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21076	3066387	SHASHANK SINGH	FIXBYTES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21077	3567697	SATISH KUMAR	FIXNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21078	6885429	VEENA SHINH	FIXNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21079	3567269	MOHD YUSUF SIDDIQUI	FIYU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21080	3567272	BENJAMIN SIDDIQUI	FIYU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21081	1252123	PANKAJ GARG	FIZZ WATER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21082	1839147	PAYAL GARG	FIZZ WATER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21083	2744259	ZHIQIANG CAI	FJZX PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21084	2891224	JUNWANG YANG	FJZX PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21085	2167007	SATNAM KAUR	FLAIR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21086	2167015	AMRIK SINGH	FLAIR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21087	241451	MEENA RANI	FLAIR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC143815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21088	64887	DILBAGH CHAWLA	FLAIR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC143815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21089	2174659	NITIN GUPTA	FLAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21090	2174676	SHIV KUMAR	FLAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21091	2455802	VIKAS MAHAJAN	FLAIR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC183445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21092	2460722	AJJU SINDOLLI	FLAIR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC183445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21093	2742566	SAMY GANESHEN	FLAIR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC183445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21094	5166412	ASHISH MISHRA	FLAK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21095	5167465	AMIT GUPTA	FLAK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21096	1285952	SUKHJIT SINGH	FLAMINGO FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110HR2012PTC046069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21097	1767689	VIKAS DUTT	FLAMINGO FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110HR2012PTC046069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21098	3386165	NITIN JAIN	FLAMINGO FREIGHT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21099	3585974	EKTA BATRA	FLAMINGO FREIGHT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21100	2453669	BRAJENDRA MUKHERJEE	FLAMINGO LOGISTICS LIMITED	U63090DL2006PLC156081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21101	5100745	RISHIKESH	FLAMINGO LOGISTICS LIMITED	U63090DL2006PLC156081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21102	5140309	RAMAN	FLAMINGO LOGISTICS LIMITED	U63090DL2006PLC156081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21103	3034724	RINKI SHARMA	FLAMOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21104	3034773	AVINAS SHARMA	FLAMOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21105	2499668	RAJENDER KUMAR	FLANDER EXPORTS & IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21106	3227173	AARTI AGGARWAL	FLANDER EXPORTS & IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21107	1139166	SHRAVAN KUMAR	FLASH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21108	1139214	PARTH ARORA	FLASH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21109	2107920	NARENDER GAUTAM	FLASH CRUISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC186118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21110	2425679	BRITTA HOFF WUESINGHE	FLASH CRUISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC186118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21111	236784	ASHISH ANAND	FLASH MARINE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2010PTC207857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21112	2825213	KOKA RAO	FLASH MARINE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2010PTC207857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21113	3259878	SANKALP KATHURIA	FLASHBACK ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21114	3465352	KIRAN KATHURIA	FLASHBACK ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21115	5328298	KUMAR SAMBHAV	FLASHWAVE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC240450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21116	5328304	SANGEETA THAKUR	FLASHWAVE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC240450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21117	1357149	SAKSHI ANAND	FLASHWIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21118	1357215	PRAKASH JHA	FLASHWIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21119	1417772	VANDANA JHA	FLASHWIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21120	2701344	GAURAV MAGGO	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21121	2701356	HARBHAJAN SINGH	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21122	2701359	SARABJEET BEDI	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21123	94786	VIJAY KUMAR	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21124	2383140	ARUN MODGIL	FLEECEGUARD PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2011PTC216709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21125	3376457	SATYA PAL	FLEECEGUARD PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2011PTC216709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21126	2050051	DEEPAK JAIN	FLEET MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21127	2050065	CHITRA JAIN	FLEET MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21128	1993513	GURBACHAN KOCHHAR	FLEMINGO NATURAL STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2002PTC116697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21129	3143989	OM PARKASH	FLEMINGO NATURAL STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2002PTC116697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21130	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	FLEXIAGORA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21131	5331818	MIJAJI	FLEXIAGORA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21132	1654572	ASHISH THAKRAL	FLEXIROAM TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2010PTC210517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21133	2161045	SANJEEV PATNI	FLEXIROAM TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2010PTC210517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21134	3221936	SANDESH TALLERA	FLEXIROAM TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2010PTC210517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21135	1833055	MANU SAHIJAL	FLEXUS EDUCATION NEXT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC181934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21136	3416583	RAAKHI SAHIJAL	FLEXUS EDUCATION NEXT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC181934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21137	1833055	MANU SAHIJAL	FLEXUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392HR2008PTC038142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21138	3416583	RAAKHI SAHIJAL	FLEXUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392HR2008PTC038142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21139	150419	AJAY THAKKAR	FLINTSTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21140	2732028	BILL MILLER	FLINTSTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21141	2821562	WILLIAM OPP	FLINTSTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21142	2395866	SURESH SINGH	FLORA & FAUNA MARKETING LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21143	2648019	MADHUKAR VERMA	FLORA & FAUNA MARKETING LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21144	2861327	SATISH PANDEY	FLORA & FAUNA MARKETING LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21145	3617241	CHANDRA KISHOR	FLORA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC225144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21146	3617248	PRADEEP SENGAR	FLORA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC225144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21147	313172	NISHA SOOD	FLORA FISHING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05003DL1992PTC049969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21148	356386	ASHWANI SOOD	FLORA FISHING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05003DL1992PTC049969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21149	1184237	MANOJ BHAGRA	FLORAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75111DL2000PTC108372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21150	2250781	MAMTA SOOD	FLORAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75111DL2000PTC108372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21151	1299529	SANJAY MISHRA	FLORANCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21152	1602659	REENA MISHRA	FLORANCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21153	3181753	PRAVEEN AGGARWAL	FLORENCE TEXTILES & FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21154	3195810	MAHENDER KUMAR	FLORENCE TEXTILES & FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21155	26004	RAJIV JAIN	FLORIANA AIRLINES LIMITED	U62200DL2010PLC208889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21156	26147	SANJAY JAIN	FLORIANA AIRLINES LIMITED	U62200DL2010PLC208889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21157	1473223	DHANANJAY GIRI	FLORID ENGINEERING CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2004PTC127047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21158	6667110	PURNIMA GIRI	FLORID ENGINEERING CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2004PTC127047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21159	1086969	KIRAN SETHI	FLORIKIRAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21160	2538095	RAMAN SETHI	FLORIKIRAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21161	3342445	SATISH KUMAR	FLORUS PLAYWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC219637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21162	3342467	PAWAN GARG	FLORUS PLAYWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC219637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21163	442543	HARIAS ANAND	FLOW BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21164	448100	AMRITA ROSHA	FLOW BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21165	2712946	VINOD AILAWADI	FLOW LINE TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U47140DL1999PTC099862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21166	2765517	JIMMY KANWAR	FLOW LINE TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U47140DL1999PTC099862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21167	2766029	SURESH SHARMA	FLOW LINE TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U47140DL1999PTC099862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21168	2718085	SUDHIR SRIVASTAV	FLUENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21169	2722770	VARUN SINGH	FLUENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21170	1754454	MANAS SAHOO	FLUGEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21171	2759071	LAXMANA SAHOO	FLUGEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21172	1796234	SIDDARTH SHANKER	FLUIDWORKS GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC181839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21173	1798185	RAKESH SINGH	FLUIDWORKS GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC181839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21174	2278976	VINAY NAYYAR	FLUIDWORKS GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC181839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21175	75404	GARA RAJANI RAO	FLUMECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC110280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21176	75470	GIRIJA BEHERA	FLUMECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC110280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21177	1599932	KAVITA SHARMA	FLUX POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2007PTC167367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21178	2623337	JAY SHARMA	FLUX POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2007PTC167367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21179	2818774	MUDASSIR HUSSAIN	FLY APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21180	2818791	GYANENDER SINGH	FLY APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21181	3604965	ANIL	FLY HIGH CAREER SHAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21182	3640511	SHILPA GUSAIN	FLY HIGH CAREER SHAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21183	2818774	MUDASSIR HUSSAIN	FLY INTERLININGS LIMITED	U18109HR2011PLC043659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21184	2818791	GYANENDER SINGH	FLY INTERLININGS LIMITED	U18109HR2011PLC043659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21185	3403918	ANITA VERMA	FLY INTERLININGS LIMITED	U18109HR2011PLC043659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21186	5244700	PARVEEN KUMAR	FLY LIFTS AND ESCALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21187	6484868	JOYTI KASAYAP	FLY LIFTS AND ESCALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21188	2755701	DHARMESH MISHRA	FLY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2010PTC201484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21189	2974498	GIREESH PANDEY	FLY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2010PTC201484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21190	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	FLY SKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21191	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	FLY SKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21192	1475129	SUMAN BANSAL	FLYBIRD CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21193	1475130	ASHWANI BANSAL	FLYBIRD CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21194	2245917	PRASHANT SINGH	FLYBIRD HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC202210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21195	2600975	RAVI RAJPUT	FLYBIRD HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC202210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21196	2094082	YASH SINGHAL	FLYFOT CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21197	2094137	BHAGI BHARDWAJ	FLYFOT CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21198	1453368	JATIN TREHAN	FLYHIGH VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21199	1456107	ZULFAQAR KHAN	FLYHIGH VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21200	1456123	ZIAUL HAQ	FLYHIGH VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21201	3433915	PUNEET RANA	FLYING BIRDS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC214853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21202	3437277	VIPIAN RANA	FLYING BIRDS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC214853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21203	2513476	RAM GUPTA	FLYMORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21204	2513487	SANJAY BANSAL	FLYMORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21205	2388089	VIKAS KUMAR	FLYMORE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC237941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21206	3445534	KAPIL BAGGA	FLYMORE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC237941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21207	5301803	MOHAMME D MUKRRAM	FLYMORE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC237941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21208	5213052	BHUPENDR SINGH	FLYOCEAN MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC043909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21209	5213083	PANKAJ SONI	FLYOCEAN MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC043909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21210	6459313	SANTOSH KUMAR	FLYOCEAN MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC043909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21211	6817709	BIRBAL SINGH	FLYTECH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC228029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21212	7118445	NIKHIL	FLYTECH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC228029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21213	3522287	ARPIT AGRAWAL	FLYTECH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC220105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21214	3522333	KOMAL GUPTA	FLYTECH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC220105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21215	5110488	ARJUN KOPPA	FLYTECH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC220105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21216	5102358	SANJAY GUPTA	FLYWIN MARKETING & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21217	5102361	SANTOSH SINGH	FLYWIN MARKETING & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21218	5102364	RAM RAO	FLYWIN MARKETING & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21219	3190580	SHANTI ARYA	FM CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21220	3269516	LALIT ARYA	FM CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21221	2270236	EDWARD TURNER III	FM LEGAL CIRCLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21222	29900	ANKINEEDU MAGANTI	FM LEGAL CIRCLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21223	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FM LEGAL CIRCLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21224	2119324	MARJAN MOSALLAEIP OUR	FM TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21225	2119336	SHAHRAM AMIRI	FM TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21226	3565970	BIMLESH SHARMA	FM752 REAL ESTATE SERVICES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21227	3565977	NITANDRA KUMAR	FM752 REAL ESTATE SERVICES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21228	2836176	VAIBHAV MOHAN	FMC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21229	5185251	KUMAR RAJEEV	FMC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21230	5185274	GAGAN RAJ	FMC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21231	5185351	GAGAN MURTHY	FMC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21232	5186219	GAUTAM ANAND	FMC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21233	2765528	JAWED ALAM	FMC MARKETING & SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21234	2775662	KISHWARI JAWED	FMC MARKETING & SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21235	399418	VIVEK DEWAN	FMFIVE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21236	399471	PRAMILA DEWAN	FMFIVE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21237	31014	RAKESH JAIN	FMG INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21238	75148	MUKESH AGGARWAL	FMG INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21239	6850590	BHARAT VERMA	FMIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2011PTC042128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21240	6850715	RAKESH VERMA	FMIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2011PTC042128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21241	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	FMIT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC126038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21242	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FMIT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC126038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21243	2370354	TUSHAR MATHUR	FMLINK MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC199695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21244	2370370	ABHAY MEHTA	FMLINK MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC199695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21245	2794954	BRIAN PURDEY	FMLINK MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC199695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21246	2990796	RAJBIR SINGH	FMP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC201537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21247	2990851	PRAVEEN CHAUDHARY	FMP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC201537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21248	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	FMR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21249	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	FMR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21250	3275348	SYED KARIMI	FMS INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21251	3275382	MD IQBAL	FMS INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21252	5267210	KALEEM AHMAD	FMS INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21253	2130817	FAIYAZ NAWAB	FN MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21254	5247710	ANOOP AGRAWAL	FNC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21255	5247713	ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY	FNC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21256	3536482	MOHINDER CHOPRA	FOCAL POINT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC240672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21257	5323717	RANJANA	FOCAL POINT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC240672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21258	6475273	ANKUR CHOPRA	FOCAL POINT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC240672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21259	1227963	MADAN TANEJA	FOCUS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21260	1674894	SUMI CHHABRA	FOCUS EDU ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21261	1674919	SANJEEV AHUJA	FOCUS EDU ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21262	48961	NARENDER SINGH	FOCUS FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC166256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21263	48994	VIJAY GIRDHAR	FOCUS FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC166256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21264	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	FOCUS FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC166256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21265	860418	SHELL JHANB	FOCUS FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC166256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21266	2628594	DIVYA CHAUDHARY	FOCUS FORENSICS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2005PTC138956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21267	3218146	BIRPAL SINGH	FOCUS FORENSICS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2005PTC138956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21268	5346077	AMANDEEP SINGH	FOCUS HOLIDAYS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC241299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21269	6687267	JASPAL SINGH	FOCUS HOLIDAYS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC241299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21270	2195237	SANGEETA RAKHEJA	FOCUS INFRA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC177286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21271	6906142	SAHIL RAKHEJA	FOCUS INFRA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC177286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21272	3113931	MADHUSUD AN KHANNA	FOCUS LEARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21273	3187810	BHAKTI GAUTAM	FOCUS LEARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21274	813582	ARUN KAPOOR	FOCUS LEARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21275	1102526	BHARAT SURI	FOCUS MEDIA PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21276	1102572	REENA SURI	FOCUS MEDIA PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21277	2821494	BIKRAMJEET BHATTI	FOCUS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412HR2010PTC040305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21278	6619432	POOJA	FOCUS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412HR2010PTC040305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21279	1175302	ANIL KAUSHIK	FOCUS TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21280	2515374	DEVYANI ASHRA	FOCUS TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21281	2829182	PUNEET MEHTA	FOCUS TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21282	6632615	SARTHAK ARORA	FOCUS TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21283	5341920	SANU THOMAS	FOCUSALE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21284	7008010	CHITRAVELU BALAJI	FOCUSALE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21285	7089556	RAJENDRA SINGH	FOCUSALE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21286	1571010	ANKIT BAJAJ	FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT DESIGN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2010PTC207135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21287	2913072	SINCHIT BAJAJ	FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT DESIGN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2010PTC207135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21288	1950205	NALINI PARAKKUTH	FOOT PRINT TRAILS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC222433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21289	318940	SASIKUMAR PARAKKUTH	FOOT PRINT TRAILS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC222433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21290	3481049	ARVIND BHASIN	FOOTLOOSE DANCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC218055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21291	3481125	GUNEET KAUR	FOOTLOOSE DANCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC218055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21292	1976334	DEEPAK YADAV	FOOTPRINTS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC219718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21293	1976358	HARPAL YADAV	FOOTPRINTS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC219718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21294	5324697	RAJINDER KAUR	FOR YOU INDIA MANAGEMENT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21295	5325777	SHANKAR MAHAPATRA	FOR YOU INDIA MANAGEMENT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21296	5344374	ANITA MISHRA	FORA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21297	5344402	KEDAR MISHRA	FORA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21298	157488	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	FORBES BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC077106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21299	47217	ARVIND DHAM	FORBES BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC077106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21300	7532020	ANKUR MEHTA	FORBIDDEN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21301	7632813	RITA MEHTA	FORBIDDEN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21302	3094398	SATWANT SINGH	FORCE EIGHT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21303	3094426	AJAI GUPTA	FORCE EIGHT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21304	427443	DEV JAIN	FORCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC029402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21305	427537	PRATIBHA JAIN	FORCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC029402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21306	427658	DIVYANG JAIN	FORCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC029402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21307	2133892	RASHMI KASHYAP	FORCE MULTIPLIERS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21308	2900751	ASHOK BHATIA	FORCE MULTIPLIERS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21309	2133892	RASHMI KASHYAP	FORCE MULTIPLIERS TECHNO SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21310	586682	ASHOK TEWARI	FORCE MULTIPLIERS TECHNO SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21311	3279528	CHAND BALI	FORCE ROOTS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC211070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21312	3294126	MOHIT WALIA	FORCE ROOTS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC211070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21313	2151744	LALIT TYAGI	FORCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21314	2308637	MOOL TYAGI	FORCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21315	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	FORCIBLE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21316	3542992	ALKA GOEL	FORCIBLE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21317	3183536	KULWINDER KAUR	FORD INDUSTRIAL FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21318	3183577	DALJIT SINGH	FORD INDUSTRIAL FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21319	2148269	SAVITA CHATRATH	FORE COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC124693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21320	2148289	SHALKI CHATRATH	FORE COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC124693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21321	2921065	ANAND SUMAN	FORE MEDIA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21322	2921072	SUDESH KUMAR	FORE MEDIA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21323	2937113	NITENDRA KUMAR	FORE MEDIA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21324	2796194	ARUNA MISHRA	FOREBRAND TRAVEL MARKETING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21325	2811634	SHUBHAM SHANTANU	FOREBRAND TRAVEL MARKETING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21326	3017269	ANKIT GOEL	FOREBRAND TRAVEL MARKETING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21327	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	FOREFRONT NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC257912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21328	3395043	VIJAY SHEKHAR GUPTA	FORESIGHT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21329	3512079	MAMTA GUPTA	FORESIGHT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21330	1276096	AMAN PURI	FORESIGHT METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC127517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21331	430184	PREM PURI	FORESIGHT METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC127517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21332	430184	PREM PURI	FORESIGHT MICROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15331DL1988PTC031643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21333	430193	MAHIMA PURI	FORESIGHT MICROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U15331DL1988PTC031643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21334	2684585	AKHILESH DUTT	FORESTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21335	2684590	PIYUSH DATT	FORESTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21336	2730669	ASHISH DATT	FORESTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21337	2644895	MANOJ SHARMA	FOREVER BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21338	3608660	PANKAJ KUMAR	FOREVER BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21339	2030851	VICKY GUPTA	FOREVER CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21340	2944434	NITU GUPTA	FOREVER CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21341	3506480	KAMLESH KUMAR	FOREVER CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21342	5338948	HARESHKUMAR TIWARI	FOREVER CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21343	3303315	PARMOD SINGLA	FOREVER FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21344	3364171	HARSH VARDAN	FOREVER FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21345	1734105	VIRENDER BALHARA	FOREVER LUXURY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21346	1734154	KHALID KHAN	FOREVER LUXURY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21347	2548840	ABHISHEK GUPTA	FOREVER MODEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21348	2548841	JAYANTI GUPTA	FOREVER MODEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21349	2676463	PRAMJIT SINGH	FOREVER MULTITRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21350	2685016	VED PRAKASH	FOREVER MULTITRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21351	5193194	LAXMI DEVI	FOREVER SECURITIES & MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21352	5193234	BIRENDRA KORANGA	FOREVER SECURITIES & MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21353	5169886	MOHIT DATTA	FOREWAY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC231596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21354	5169889	YASH BHARDWAJ	FOREWAY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC231596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21355	2089919	BRAHAM PRAKASH	FORGET YOUR WORRIES ADVENTURE & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21356	2694547	AKRAM ALI	FORGET YOUR WORRIES ADVENTURE & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21357	7637535	JAY PRAKASH	FORMATIVE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1999PTC102751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21358	3582598	YOGESH TANWAR	FORMIS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC043864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21359	3610733	VINEET ARORA	FORMIS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC043864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21360	5145980	MOHAMAD KAUSAR	FORMULA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC230732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21361	5146148	MOHAMMAD	FORMULA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC230732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21362	238333	RATINDERPAL BHATIA	FORMULA ONE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21363	3343333	JATIN BHATIA	FORMULA ONE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21364	3624678	JAYASHREE KUMAR	FORRADER AUTOCOMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U29295HR2011PTC044124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21365	1625684	RAM AGGARWAL	FORT KNIGHT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21366	3158564	RAMESH JAMUNAPRASAD	FORT KNIGHT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21367	2188936	BIMLESH SRIVASTAVA	FORTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC180464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21368	2189031	SAURABH DEY	FORTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC180464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21369	2512853	RAJEEV SABHLOK	FORTITUDE RESOURCE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21370	2533064	SHASHI SABLOK	FORTITUDE RESOURCE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21371	2842627	VINOD KUMAR	FORTIUS TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21372	2842644	SUMAN SHARMA	FORTIUS TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21373	2133375	DEVESHWAR PANDEY	FORTKNOX MEDICON INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21374	2818926	ONKAR PANDEY	FORTKNOX MEDICON INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21375	2818936	RANAVIRESH VAR PANDEY	FORTKNOX MEDICON INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21376	2806655	ADITYA JHA	FORTUNATICA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21377	2806677	SHAMBHAWI JHA	FORTUNATICA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21378	1816178	MUKESH SINGH	FORTUNE AVIATION AND CARGO SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U63040DL2009PTC195094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21379	2739252	MURUGESAN ARUMUGAM	FORTUNE AVIATION AND CARGO SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U63040DL2009PTC195094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21380	39029	SUNIL DUTT	FORTUNE AVIATION AND CARGO SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U63040DL2009PTC195094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21381	1188763	MANJEET DHANJAL	FORTUNE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2008GAT182595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21382	2282920	MANISH SHARMA	FORTUNE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2008GAT182595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21383	189447	PRITHIPAL GULATI	FORTUNE GARMENTS LIMITED	U19121DL1997PLC086431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21384	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	FORTUNE GARMENTS LIMITED	U19121DL1997PLC086431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21385	196167	RAJPREET GULATI	FORTUNE GARMENTS LIMITED	U19121DL1997PLC086431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21386	6502359	HARLEEN KAUR	FORTUNE HEALTH CARESERVICES PVT LTD	U85110DL2001PTC110588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21387	7410398	GAJINDERPAL SETHI	FORTUNE HEALTH CARESERVICES PVT LTD	U85110DL2001PTC110588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21388	1144907	RAMESH KUMAR	FORTUNE INFOSYSTEM & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21389	1171530	RADHIKA KUMAR	FORTUNE INFOSYSTEM & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21390	7446235	RAJNEESH KUMAR	FORTUNE INFOSYSTEM & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21391	159868	VINOD KUMAR	FORTUNE JEWELLERY COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC096778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21392	289195	GANESH CHAND	FORTUNE JEWELLERY COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC096778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21393	3518039	JASODA CHETTRI	FORTUNE LIFE MARKHOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC219048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21394	3518065	SARAN THAPA	FORTUNE LIFE MARKHOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC219048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21395	1154676	RAHUL JAIN	FORTUNE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21396	1501180	AMIT VERMA	FORTUNE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21397	1188763	MANJEET DHANJAL	FORTUNE MAPPLE INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21398	2282920	MANISH SHARMA	FORTUNE MAPPLE INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21399	116970	SUBHASH NAGPAL	FORTUNE OVERSEAS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21400	117017	RANGANATH AN NAIDU	FORTUNE OVERSEAS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21401	2327730	ANAND SINGH	FORTUNE OVERSEAS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21402	1804443	VIKAS TRIPATHI	FORTUNE SHAPER E SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21403	625489	ASHISH TRIPATHI	FORTUNE SHAPER E SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21404	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	FORTUNE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21405	977717	RAJAT SONI	FORTUNE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21406	1786830	NAVPREET SIDHU	FORTUNE WELLNESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92410DL2010PTC201261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21407	252142	SIDHARTH SINGH	FORTUNE WELLNESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92410DL2010PTC201261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21408	5315914	ASHOK YADAV	FORTUNER RENT-A-CABPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21409	5315919	RAJ KUMAR	FORTUNER RENT-A-CABPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21410	1664320	NARESH KAKKAR	FORUM DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC113123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21411	1664495	NARINDER SINGH	FORUM DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC113123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21412	3127271	NANAK MEHTA	FORUM DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC113123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21413	75255	ANIL LAKHINA	FORUM FOR ADVANCEMENT OF SOLAR THERMAL	U93000DL2010NPL197674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21414	8383	RAM KRISHNA NARAYAN	FORUM FOR ADVANCEMENT OF SOLAR THERMAL	U93000DL2010NPL197674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21415	3542838	HARI PARKASH	FORUN EXPRESS COURIER AND CARGO LIMITED	U64200DL2011PLC229015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21416	6697625	PARDEEP	FORUN EXPRESS COURIER AND CARGO LIMITED	U64200DL2011PLC229015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21417	7180480	RASHID	FORUN EXPRESS COURIER AND CARGO LIMITED	U64200DL2011PLC229015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21418	1972378	AMIT KUNDALIA	FOSTER EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21419	2039511	GAUTAM KUNDALIA	FOSTER EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21420	2640519	VIJAY KUMAR	FOSZIL RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC195573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21421	2666533	KARAN ARORA	FOSZIL RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC195573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21422	3046123	JAYA GUPTA	FOUNDATION FOR PROMOTION OF VASCULAR & METABOLIC HEALTH AND H HEALTHY AGEING IN DEVELOPING COUNTRIES	U85190DL2011NPL223690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21423	3046130	AJAY GUPTA	FOUNDATION FOR PROMOTION OF VASCULAR & METABOLIC HEALTH AND H HEALTHY AGEING IN DEVELOPING COUNTRIES	U85190DL2011NPL223690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21424	3046141	ANUPMA GUPTA	FOUNDATION FOR PROMOTION OF VASCULAR & METABOLIC HEALTH AND H HEALTHY AGEING IN DEVELOPING COUNTRIES	U85190DL2011NPL223690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21425	3046149	VIJAY AHUJA	FOUNDATION FOR PROMOTION OF VASCULAR & METABOLIC HEALTH AND H HEALTHY AGEING IN DEVELOPING COUNTRIES	U85190DL2011NPL223690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21426	3049800	VINOD GUPTA	FOUNDATION FOR PROMOTION OF VASCULAR & METABOLIC HEALTH AND H HEALTHY AGEING IN DEVELOPING COUNTRIES	U85190DL2011NPL223690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21427	1661003	SUNIL VARMA	FOUNTAINHEAD FINCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC229791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21428	5117753	BHARAT CHUGH	FOUNTAINHEAD FINCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC229791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21429	2299035	DURJAY KUMAR	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21430	2299047	CHANDRA JHA	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21431	2299063	DEELIP KUMAR	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21432	844104	SAJJAN TIWARI	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21433	2798673	ANIL CHAURASIYA	FOUR HELP CALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2011PTC226404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21434	3631753	VIJAY CHAURASIA	FOUR HELP CALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2011PTC226404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21435	1044351	BHAGWAT SINGH	FOUR HOUSE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC196080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21436	2187152	ILIKA BISHT	FOUR HOUSE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC196080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21437	904903	SHIVAM SHARMA	FOUR PILLARS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL1997PTC088500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21438	904932	KAILASH SHARMA	FOUR PILLARS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL1997PTC088500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21439	2142967	SANJEEV WADERA	FOUR SIGHT HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21440	3131714	SUNIL SOLANKEY	FOUR SIGHT HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21441	2789862	REENA SHARMA	FOUR SQUARE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21442	2789926	CHHAYA COCASSE	FOUR SQUARE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21443	2804387	RAJESHWAR SWAMI	FOUR SQUARE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21444	2804396	NEENA SHARMA	FOUR SQUARE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21445	2809732	POOJA SWAMI	FOUR SQUARE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21446	5238462	SUNITA	FOUR STAR ADVERTISEMENT AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21447	5238464	SONIA	FOUR STAR ADVERTISEMENT AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21448	1076177	VIJAY KOHLI	FOURIER TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2006PTC157155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21449	5253776	RAMAN KULHARIA	FOURIER TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2006PTC157155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21450	3394696	VINAY SISODIA	FOURSIDES DEVELOPERS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21451	3396878	SHASHI SISODIA	FOURSIDES DEVELOPERS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21452	1657501	DEEPAK MISHRA	FOURSPACE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21453	3502818	RUCHIRA MISHRA	FOURSPACE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21454	6395525	MUKESH	FOURSPACE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21455	3082520	MANISH SHARMA	FOURTH AVENUE SCIENTIFIC AND BIO MEDICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC204915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21456	3098579	ANIL SHARMA	FOURTH AVENUE SCIENTIFIC AND BIO MEDICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC204915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21457	6875384	DOULAT JAGYASI	FOURTH DIMENSION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC185405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21458	991024	SHYAM MANGAL	FOURTH DIMENSION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC185405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21459	3212055	VIVEK RAI	FOURTH VOICE MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21460	5140273	SHIV RAI	FOURTH VOICE MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21461	2373919	AVANTI MEENA	FOURWAY APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21462	361769	RAMESH JAIN	FOURWAY APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21463	11200	PUNEET SHARMA	FOURWAY EXPORTS PVTLTD	U51909DL2001PTC110443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21464	11200	PUNEET SHARMA	FOURWAY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC097953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21465	1795697	AJAY JHA	FOX EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC198620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21466	965976	DEEPAK SHARMA	FOX EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC198620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21467	966137	MATADIN SHARMA	FOX EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC198620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21468	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL BUSINESSADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21469	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL BUSINESSADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21470	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2000PTC105372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21471	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2000PTC105372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21472	3337811	SWATI DHAWAN	FOX MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21473	3345375	SAMIR SRIVASTAV	FOX MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21474	3493805	LALAN KUMAR	FOX RAN TRADING PRIVAE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21475	3496824	SANDEEP KUMAR	FOX RAN TRADING PRIVAE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21476	309537	AJAY BATRA	FOXES ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21477	309581	GEETA BATRA	FOXES ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21478	2468143	RAJENDER KUMAR	FOXHILL INVESTIGATION AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21479	2468330	YASHWANT SOBTI	FOXHILL INVESTIGATION AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21480	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	FOXMAN HYDRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC208517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21481	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FOXMAN HYDRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC208517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21482	2161457	SOUMITRO CHATTERJEE	FOXMAN SOLAR & NATURAL GAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC208521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21483	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FOXMAN SOLAR & NATURAL GAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC208521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21484	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	FOXMAN THERMAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC208518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21485	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FOXMAN THERMAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2010PTC208518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21486	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	FOXTROT MEGASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21487	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	FOXTROT MEGASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21488	492834	DARYAO SINGH	FOXTROT MEGASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21489	1573684	HARSH KUMAR	FPS COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC165631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21490	1573700	BHARAT BHUSHAN	FPS COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC165631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21491	3585501	NAVEEN KADYAN	FRAGHEAD GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21492	3585932	DEEPEN KUNDU	FRAGHEAD GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21493	1578858	ADITYA KUMAR	FRAGRANCE FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2006PTC153847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21494	1578955	NIDHI TYAGI	FRAGRANCE FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2006PTC153847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21495	2927976	JILE SINGH	FRAGRANCE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21496	3096693	KUNDAN KUMAR	FRAGRANCE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21497	1243159	PATHAN VAJIRKHAH	FRAGRANCE WORLD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2007PTC158210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21498	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	FRAGRANCE WORLD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2007PTC158210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21499	3354187	SANJAY KUMAR	FRAGRANT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21500	3354189	RONAK ROY	FRAGRANT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21501	2711966	RAJNISH SEHGAL	FRAME CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21502	2806382	RAJEEV MALHOTRA	FRAME CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21503	2121506	FAROOQ MIR	FRAME EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL2008PTC177395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21504	2121520	TAJINDER SINGH	FRAME EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL2008PTC177395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21505	5297667	VIVEK GOTHWAL	FRAMKANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2012PTC239824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21506	5297670	JAIDEEP SINGH	FRAMKANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2012PTC239824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21507	5297677	PRASHANT CHAUDHURY	FRAMKANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2012PTC239824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21508	5318368	ANSHUL KHARE	FRAMKANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2012PTC239824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21509	3040262	GAURAV BARARA	FRANCHISE FOUNDATION OF INDIA	U74140DL2012NPL234921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21510	3392220	CHHAVI BHARARA	FRANCHISE FOUNDATION OF INDIA	U74140DL2012NPL234921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21511	3430076	VIJAY KUMAR	FRANCHISE FOUNDATION OF INDIA	U74140DL2012NPL234921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21512	1365342	ANUJ SINGH	FRANCIS BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24231DL2001PTC112205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21513	2587393	GAURAV AHLAWAT	FRANCIS BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24231DL2001PTC112205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21514	1165164	MUKESH NAI	FRANCOTYP-POSTALIA INDIA PVT. LTD.	U74140DL1996PTC081499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21515	166061	MUKESH GUPTA	FRANCOTYP-POSTALIA INDIA PVT. LTD.	U74140DL1996PTC081499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21516	1408076	RAVI GUPTA	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21517	5145315	KEWAL SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21518	5145319	RAJIV SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21519	5145958	ARCHANA SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21520	5335423	RAVINDRA KUMAR	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21521	6522210	KRISHNA SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21522	2952622	SALMAN HASAN	FRATERNITY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21523	2952675	SHABIHUL HASSAN	FRATERNITY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21524	2958379	ZIAUL HASAN	FRATERNITY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21525	2984896	NAJMUS SAQIB	FRATERNITY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21526	1848940	MANISH KUMAR	FREAK FIGHTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC193568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21527	3352102	HARI PARKASH	FREAK FIGHTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC193568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21528	2840663	RESHAM PREET ARORA	FREAK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21529	2840683	SONIA ARORA	FREAK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21530	2269535	SANDEEP SINHA	FREE RADICALS TECHNO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2011PTC227415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21531	5344717	AYUSH GUPTA	FREE RADICALS TECHNO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2011PTC227415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21532	1182908	TARANJEET SAPRA	FREE STREET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC161086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21533	1920102	SUPRIYA CHOPRA	FREE STREET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC161086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21534	2358582	SAHIL CHOPRA	FREE STREET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC161086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21535	457698	RAJESH GANDHI	FREEDOM AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21536	457703	PANKAJ GANDHI	FREEDOM AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21537	2317149	ISHWAR PARMAR	FREEDOM INDIA MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21538	2317172	NAVEEN SATBIR	FREEDOM INDIA MULTILEVEL MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21539	1648068	MANOJ SAHU	FREEDOM LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC131085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21540	2045054	DINESHWAR SAHU	FREEDOM LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC131085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21541	1832330	PRONOTI DAS	FREEDOM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC133189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21542	1832358	BIJENDER RATHORE	FREEDOM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC133189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21543	2518790	PARVEEN KUMAR	FREEDOM MULTINET SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21544	2518794	RAKESH KUMAR	FREEDOM MULTINET SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21545	2518800	RAJ PAL	FREEDOM MULTINET SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21546	2242091	ROHIT NANDWANI	FREELANCER.COM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21547	2242144	AJAY NANDWANI	FREELANCER.COM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21548	5143192	PRADEEP MADAN	FREELANCER PROPERTYCONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC229694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21549	5143200	DEEPAK KUMAR	FREELANCER PROPERTYCONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC229694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21550	1835676	SHIV SINGH	FREEPLAY ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U40300DL2007PLC158340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21551	504843	VIBHAKAR SHASTRI	FREEPLAY ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U40300DL2007PLC158340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21552	870801	DEVINDER NARANG	FREEPLAY ENERGY INDIA LIMITED	U40300DL2007PLC158340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21553	1147736	MANISH VIRAT	FREESIA E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21554	979445	BIRKHE RAM	FREESIA E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21555	979468	MONA VIRAT	FREESIA E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21556	2861778	Yael BITAN	FREESPIRIT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21557	2861903	EINAT ROGEA	FREESPIRIT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21558	5101512	ANUJ KUMAR	FREESTYLE INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC233479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21559	5101524	RAKESH SHARMA	FREESTYLE INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC233479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21560	2628066	CHANCHAL KHETARPAL	FREEWAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21561	2632444	KIRANDEEP BHATIA	FREEWAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21562	142225	MAL SOMANI	FREEWHEELS (INDIA)LIMITED	U34300DL1959PLC003035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21563	582814	SUNIL SOMANI	FREEWHEELS (INDIA)LIMITED	U34300DL1959PLC003035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21564	6707948	RAKESH KARWA	FREEWHEELS (INDIA)LIMITED	U34300DL1959PLC003035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21565	5127024	SIDHARTH MALHOTRA	FREEZE MY TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21566	5127032	SURBIR SINGH	FREEZE MY TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21567	1989162	RABINDER KOHLI	FREEZEIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21568	680409	ARBINDER KOHLI	FREEZEIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21569	372315	GURMIT SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21570	372479	JAGMIT SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21571	383412	JASMOHAN SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21572	583684	JANG SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21573	1533126	ASGHARI BEGUM	FREIGHT MASTERS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC141247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21574	663076	IQRAR AHMED	FREIGHT MASTERS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC141247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21575	2577885	NIRMAL VYAS	FRENZY ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21576	3476913	ASHUTOSH VARMA	FRESCO ECO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC219593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21577	3510176	RAKESH SINGH	FRESCO ECO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC219593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21578	567853	PARMEET HORA	FRESH AIR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21579	639289	RAJIV ARORA	FRESH AIR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21580	3144291	SHRI SHARMA	FRESH AMBROSIA AGROPRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC208702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21581	3160867	MANOJ SHARMA	FRESH AMBROSIA AGROPRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC208702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21582	3160872	NARENDER SHARMA	FRESH AMBROSIA AGROPRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC208702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21583	1085557	VANDANA GHOSH	FRESH AND LITE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC229876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21584	2269482	POOJA SABHARWAL	FRESH AND LITE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC229876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21585	6863043	PUSHPENDE R	FRESHNESS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL2005PTC138105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21586	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	FRESHNESS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL2005PTC138105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21587	1154122	FRANZ ALT	FRESHTEX BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21588	2190988	SANJAY SHAH	FRESHTEX BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21589	2250153	BALABASKAR A GAJENDRA	FRESHTEX BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21590	5242520	FRANK KNAUER	FREUDENBERG SYNERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012FTC236523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21591	5242540	HELMUT UHLIG	FREUDENBERG SYNERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012FTC236523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21592	83587	SALIL CHOWDHURY	FRIEDMAN SIGNAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21593	956856	VINOD KHULLAR	FRIEDMAN SIGNAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21594	2592803	VIMAL RAZDAN	FRIENDLY AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21595	380154	NIDHI NARULA	FRIENDLY AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21596	479545	NEELAM VIJ	FRIENDLY AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21597	2650237	PAWAN KUMAR	FRIENDS EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21598	2650252	RAJENDER SINGH	FRIENDS EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21599	2665722	GIRI VASHISTHA	FRIENDS EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21600	3344233	SUNIL SOOD	FRIENDS REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING COMPANY INDIA PRIV INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2011PTC214608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21601	3344254	SURESH SUD	FRIENDS REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING COMPANY INDIA PRIV INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2011PTC214608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21602	3344329	POONAM SOOD	FRIENDS REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING COMPANY INDIA PRIV INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2011PTC214608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21603	3349909	SIDDHARTH SOOD	FRIENDS REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING COMPANY INDIA PRIV INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2011PTC214608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21604	1282279	RAJESH TIWARI	FRIENDS TRAVEL SAHYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21605	3376837	RAHUL TIWARI	FRIENDS TRAVEL SAHYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21606	2054667	PARMINDER VASIR	FRIGATE TEKNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103HR2008PTC037710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21607	2476261	AJAY HOODA	FRIGATE TEKNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103HR2008PTC037710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21608	3555955	RAJESH	FRINZ TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21609	3555984	VINAY GARG	FRINZ TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21610	1485773	KANWALJEET TALWAR	FRIWO IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52334DL1999PTC100221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21611	2136938	JASPAL TALWAR	FRIWO IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52334DL1999PTC100221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21612	1892710	HARDEEP CHAHAL	FRONT STALL PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC181429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21613	2234290	SUDEEP SINGH	FRONT STALL PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC181429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21614	3450419	LOVE JAIN	FRONTECH COMPUTERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21615	5124174	MANSI JAIN	FRONTECH COMPUTERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21616	835481	USHA KRISHNAKU MAR	FRONTIER ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2002PTC118044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21617	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	FRONTIER ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2002PTC118044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21618	2686451	DEVENDER DHINGRA	FRONTIER PHOTO LAB & STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21619	2686459	YOGITA DHINGRA	FRONTIER PHOTO LAB & STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21620	2686466	RAHUL DHINGRA	FRONTIER PHOTO LAB & STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21621	2139132	VISHAL AHUJA	FRONTIER PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21622	2139174	HIMANSHU ARORA	FRONTIER PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21623	2322588	RAJ SINGH	FRONTIER SECURITIESMANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67120HR1995PLC032723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21624	3174092	PARDEEP KUMAR	FRONTIER SECURITIESMANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67120HR1995PLC032723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21625	3247235	PROMIL CHACHRA	FRONTIER SECURITIESMANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67120HR1995PLC032723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21626	1139885	PRIYA GROVER	FRONTLINE BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U00082HR2005PTC035701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21627	1710956	RAJAN GROVER	FRONTLINE BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U00082HR2005PTC035701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21628	1101563	YAMIN MOHAMMAD	FRONTLINE FASHIONS EXPORTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21629	1112477	ADIL MOHAMMAD	FRONTLINE FASHIONS EXPORTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21630	2183945	ASHOK JAIN	FRONTLINE PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21631	2183964	INDRA JAIN	FRONTLINE PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21632	3518841	DALBIR SINGH	FROSTBITE BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC219250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21633	3518910	SHAKUNTAL A DEVI	FROSTBITE BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC219250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21634	3518920	UTTAM SINGH	FROSTBITE BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC219250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21635	771902	SUMEER SAINI	FROSTCO REFRIGERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2004PTC127677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21636	777123	RANBIR SAINI	FROSTCO REFRIGERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2004PTC127677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21637	777840	SUBHIR SAINI	FROSTCO REFRIGERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2004PTC127677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21638	2969162	ROHIT MALHOTRA	FRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21639	2969179	DEEPAK BATRA	FRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21640	2969200	AMIT KUMAR	FRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21641	545585	BHIM YADAV	FRS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2007PTC037300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21642	727578	SHELLY SHARMA	FRS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2007PTC037300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21643	1728095	TEJPAL SINGH	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21644	2503456	KAMAL LOHANI	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21645	2503511	GIRDHAR LOHANI	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21646	2513356	RAJIV RELHAN	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21647	3202856	RAM MERANI	FRUITION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21648	3203202	PIYUSH MAHESHWAR Y	FRUITION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21649	1422186	HEUNG YU	FS ROADS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC159511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21650	926659	BONG CHOI	FS ROADS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC159511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21651	952444	SUNG JIN	FS ROADS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC159511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21652	2120952	MOHD FAISAL ALI	FT BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21653	2922377	FIRASAT ALI	FT BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21654	2055015	THOMAS VARGHESE	FT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21655	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	FT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21656	1900857	PUNITA MALHOTRA	FTI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21657	1879108	RAHUL PARIKH	FUCOT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC117673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21658	1969237	DEEP PARIKH	FUCOT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC117673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21659	1127633	PRIYANK SURI	FUEL DART PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2003PTC120460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21660	1127728	NEENA SURI	FUEL DART PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2003PTC120460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21661	2708522	SHAIKENDRA RATHORE	FUJI S.R. LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21662	3321709	SUNITA RATHORE	FUJI S.R. LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21663	3284572	DAVID ROBERTS	FUJITSU SERVICES ITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC171754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21664	3491789	PETER JERAM	FUJITSU SERVICES ITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC171754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21665	5268211	GLYNIS MOORE	FUJITSU SERVICES ITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC171754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21666	326616	BHAVANA KAUL	FULCRAFT AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U34109DL2006PTC152819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21667	439427	SUSHMA HAKHOO	FULCRAFT AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U34109DL2006PTC152819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21668	2928532	PARAG SAIKIA	FULL CIRCLE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21669	340707	AMITABH MITRA	FULL CIRCLE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21670	2717573	PAWAN KUMAR	FULLPOWER AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC193031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21671	2717950	SHRI BHAGWAN	FULLPOWER AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC193031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21672	3550824	SHARDA JANGRA	FULTON MEDISYNAPSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2011PTC043651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21673	3550834	SURAJ JANGRA	FULTON MEDISYNAPSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2011PTC043651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21674	2736145	ANIL AGARWALLA	FUN CHOICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21675	2736165	PRABHAT AGARWALLA	FUN CHOICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21676	2901209	ARVIND MEHTA	FUN FROLIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC184106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21677	2901215	VEENA MEHTA	FUN FROLIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC184106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21678	3538293	AMIT ARORA	FUN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC043233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21679	3538299	PARUL ARORA	FUN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC043233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21680	91999	BALASUBRA MANIAM SRIDHAR	FUNCTION DYNAMICS INFOSOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21681	5142896	MANEKA DUGGAL	FUNDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21682	5249668	SANTOSH VASDEV	FUNDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21683	2211557	RAJIV VOHRA	FUNDAMENTAL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21684	2243248	PUJA VOHRA	FUNDAMENTAL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21685	2605872	ATUL TIWARI	FUNDAMENTUM SANKALPINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21686	6967687	AJAB SHARMA	FUNDAMENTUM SANKALPINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21687	3457676	ATUL BANSAL	FUNDOO ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC179564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21688	739404	VIJAY DANDONA	FUNDOO ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC179564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21689	3556570	HITESH SILANIWAL	FUNDOO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21690	3557898	JYOTSANA RUSTAGI	FUNDOO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21691	2626002	PARITOSH JAIN	FUNORIDA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC193330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21692	2702996	NIDHI JAIN	FUNORIDA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC193330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21693	120354	BALDEV ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21694	120500	DEVENDER ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21695	871897	NEERU ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21696	872535	SAVITA ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21697	512002	CHANDER BEHRANI	FURMAT ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21698	512065	PRITI BEHRANI	FURMAT ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21699	5251381	JENSON ANTO	FURTHERING ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21700	5251387	MUKESH PANIKA	FURTHERING ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21701	2415781	MONIKA JAIN	FUSION BATHROOM BOUTIQUES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21702	2415888	RAJEEV CHAWLA	FUSION BATHROOM BOUTIQUES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21703	5106489	DEREK DSOUZA	FUSION DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U75143DL1998PTC094559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21704	5106491	SAMTA KAPOOR	FUSION DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U75143DL1998PTC094559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21705	2554081	VIJAY TANEJA	FUSION EDUCATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21706	2554098	NEERU TANEJA	FUSION EDUCATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21707	3184362	JOTSHNA DEY	FUSION FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21708	468665	SHUKLA SIRKHELL	FUSION FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21709	927461	SANJEEV JHA	FUSION FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21710	1498027	PERINTALMA NNA KRISHNAKU MAR	FUSION FITTINGS (I) LIMITED	L74899DL1984PLC019605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21711	2261256	CHANDER WADHWAN	FUSION FITTINGS (I) LIMITED	L74899DL1984PLC019605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21712	6720411	PRAVEEN KUMAR	FUSION FITTINGS (I) LIMITED	L74899DL1984PLC019605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21713	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	FUSION FOILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC166244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21714	860418	SHELL JHANB	FUSION FOILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC166244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21715	1423300	NARESH SHARMA	FUSION INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21716	239128	RAJEEV GUPTA	FUSION INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21717	1519425	ASHOK CHAUHAN	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21718	1744293	SHARAD MAHENDRA	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21719	1783965	SWARNA GURUMURTY	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21720	338278	ARUNAVA DAS	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21721	3260264	RICHA GUPTA	FUSION PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21722	3418595	VEENA KISHORE	FUSION PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21723	2827228	NITIN SHARMA	FUSION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21724	2827244	KIRAN SHARMA	FUSION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21725	2429109	SUSHIL KAKKAR	FUTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21726	2429145	JYOTI KAKKAR	FUTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21727	468601	RAJESH GHAI	FUTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21728	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	FUTURA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC187368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21729	7596751	NITIN NAGAR	FUTURA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC187368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21730	5264326	ALOK KUMAR	FUTURE AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21731	5264334	AMARENDRA KUMAR	FUTURE AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21732	5264344	MANISH RAI	FUTURE AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21733	5264353	RIBHA CHOUDHARY	FUTURE AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21734	6647827	KRISHNA KANT	FUTURE AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21735	6647835	PRASHANT SHEKHAR	FUTURE AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21736	6647839	RAJIV NANDAN	FUTURE AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21737	3436241	GURMAIL SINGH	FUTURE ANIMAL HUSBANDRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21738	3437009	KULVEER SINGH	FUTURE ANIMAL HUSBANDRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21739	3473179	RAJWINDER KAUR	FUTURE ANIMAL HUSBANDRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21740	3244208	KULWINDER ANAND	FUTURE CARD CARE PLUS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21741	5100971	MANINDER ANAND	FUTURE CARD CARE PLUS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21742	5238568	RAJAT GUPTA	FUTURE CARE NETWORKSALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21743	5329344	PRATIGYA GUPTA	FUTURE CARE NETWORKSALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21744	2217491	ANJU SETHI	FUTURE COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH MANAGEMENT & HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21745	2223084	HARSH SETHI	FUTURE COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH MANAGEMENT & HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21746	6618579	SHIKHAR	FUTURE CORPORATION LIMITED	U36911DL1997PLC089004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21747	6796208	JAGDISH BANSAL	FUTURE CORPORATION LIMITED	U36911DL1997PLC089004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21748	6869159	RINKU BANSAL	FUTURE CORPORATION LIMITED	U36911DL1997PLC089004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21749	5173885	ZAMEER KHAN	FUTURE CROP PLACEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21750	5173888	SABA KHAN	FUTURE CROP PLACEMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21751	6816710	JOSEPH	FUTURE CROP PLACEMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21752	6816766	MANISH MASSEY	FUTURE CROP PLACEMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21753	1136032	GAURAV JAIN	FUTURE DIMENSIONS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21754	2930633	AMIT JAIN	FUTURE DIMENSIONS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21755	3439839	AJIT PRASAD	FUTURE ELECTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21756	3439859	AJIT SINGH	FUTURE ELECTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21757	2062724	NAWAL GOEL	FUTURE EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC170201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21758	2081366	SHYAM AGGARWAL	FUTURE EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC170201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21759	3379805	RAJ SINGH	FUTURE FIRST IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21760	3399794	KAMLA DEVI	FUTURE FIRST IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21761	1024687	SUDESH PRAKASH	FUTURE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC157073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21762	1024957	SHUBH RATNA	FUTURE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC157073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21763	1025034	AJAY KUMAR	FUTURE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC157073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21764	3430748	SUCHANA BERA	FUTURE HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21765	7209724	ARJUN BERA	FUTURE HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC218746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21766	5137684	SHAM MISHRA	FUTURE HUNT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21767	5137704	YOGENDRA SHARMA	FUTURE HUNT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21768	2779106	VIVEK GARG	FUTURE IRON LIMITED	U27106DL2011PLC225192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21769	2779120	MAYANK GARG	FUTURE IRON LIMITED	U27106DL2011PLC225192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21770	3607806	SUDESH GARG	FUTURE IRON LIMITED	U27106DL2011PLC225192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21771	3500136	AVTAR SINGH	FUTURE LIVE INFRA VENTURE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21772	5171827	ANIL VERMA	FUTURE LIVE INFRA VENTURE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21773	6448578	JAGDEEP KUMAR	FUTURE LIVE INFRA VENTURE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21774	3500136	AVTAR SINGH	FUTURE LIVE TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21775	5171827	ANIL VERMA	FUTURE LIVE TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21776	6448578	JAGDEEP KUMAR	FUTURE LIVE TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21777	3167117	SHILPI DIXIT	FUTURE MAP LIMITED	U66010DL2012PLC229660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21778	6751807	MOHAMMA D FAIZI	FUTURE MAP LIMITED	U66010DL2012PLC229660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21779	6910361	KRISHAN GOPAL	FUTURE MAP LIMITED	U66010DL2012PLC229660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21780	6910370	JAGDISH PRASAD	FUTURE MAP LIMITED	U66010DL2012PLC229660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21781	1185629	SRIRAM SUDHEER	FUTURE METALS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC167484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21782	1611042	NAVEEN BHADRI	FUTURE METALS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC167484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21783	43102	MOHINDER GUPTA	FUTURE METALS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC167484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21784	2394575	SACHIN TAKDIR SINGH	FUTURE MODELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21785	2394584	SANDEEP HAWA SINGH	FUTURE MODELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21786	5265402	BAQUR MEHDI	FUTURE OPTIMIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21787	5265412	SEF KHAN	FUTURE OPTIMIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21788	5265420	DANISH ZAFAR	FUTURE OPTIMIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21789	1871346	TRIDIB BARUA	FUTURE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21790	1874377	RAJEEV SHARMA	FUTURE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21791	2790504	MOHAN SINGH	FUTURE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21792	3621320	JAIDEEP BHATIA	FUTURE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21793	1753870	BRAJESH KUMAR	FUTURE SERVICES MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21794	2169348	KUMAR ABHISHEK	FUTURE SERVICES MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21795	3517674	VIVEK KUMAR	FUTURE SERVICES MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21796	1913499	RAVI GARG	FUTURE SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21797	193389	SANJAY PARIDA	FUTURE TECH-MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21798	193403	ANJU PARIDA	FUTURE TECH-MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21799	2054965	KESHAV GOYAL	FUTURE TECHNOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2012PTC231290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21800	3438195	TARU GOEL	FUTURE TECHNOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2012PTC231290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21801	3037338	AJAY YADAV	FUTURE TELELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC202503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21802	3049859	SHWETA RAM	FUTURE TELELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC202503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21803	5296857	AMITA SHRIVASTAVA	FUTURE TRANS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC046386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21804	5296867	ANITA KHARE	FUTURE TRANS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC046386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21805	1215867	SANJEEV CHADHA	FUTURE WINE AND SPIRIT BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51228DL2002PTC116976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21806	2664068	SANDEEP SHARMA	FUTURE WINE AND SPIRIT BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51228DL2002PTC116976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21807	2668905	PAWAN TANWAR	FUTURE WING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21808	2679020	JAGJEET SINGH	FUTURE WING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21809	538243	DUSHYANT RANA	FUTURE ZONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21810	60535	AMIT RANA	FUTURE ZONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21811	1774920	VINEET BAJPAI	FUTURECALL LEARNINGSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21812	2540918	DEVENDRA BAJPAI	FUTURECALL LEARNINGSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21813	2125688	VINEET HANDA	FUTUREGATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21814	3130466	ABHISHEK MAGO	FUTUREGATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21815	1793809	YASH PAL	FUTURELEADERS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21816	803473	SANJEEV KUMAR	FUTURELEADERS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21817	1621879	AFZAL KHAN	FUTURELIFE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21818	461669	AFSAR KHAN	FUTURELIFE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21819	2846723	DHRITIMAN BISWAS	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21820	2846818	JAYITA MUKHERJEE	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21821	2850199	SHASHANK JAITELY	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21822	2857442	UPASANA JAITELY	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21823	1739899	VIPIAN KUMAR	FUTURESOFT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21824	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	FUTURESOFT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21825	1976412	NISHI GARG	FUTURETECH SOFTWARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21826	2429777	ANURAG GARG	FUTURETECH SOFTWARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21827	2429791	SHRI GARG	FUTURETECH SOFTWARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21828	1785608	NARENDER GARG	FUTUREVISION REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21829	1785647	MADHU GARG	FUTUREVISION REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21830	2744433	RAMESH KUMAR	FUTUREZONE FINCAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21831	3034811	VINEY KUMAR	FUTUREZONE FINCAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21832	2140285	HEMANT KOKATAY	FUTURISTIC FINANCE & LEASING PRIVATELIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21833	2089566	RAJESH LUTHRA	FUTURISTIC LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2011PTC220062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21834	2820495	MANIL KUMAR	FUTURISTIC LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2011PTC220062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21835	442689	HARSH TYAGI	FUTURISTIC PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC091427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21836	442745	VINITA TYAGI	FUTURISTIC PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC091427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21837	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	FUTURISTIC PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	U70109DL1995PTC065594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21838	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	FUTURISTIC PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	U70109DL1995PTC065594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21839	2837021	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21840	2986905	ARJUN AGARWAL	FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21841	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	FUTURISTICS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21842	215223	ALKA GOYAL	FUTURISTICS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21843	2249228	TARSEM SANDHU	FUTURZ NEXT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65900HR2010PTC041476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21844	3493376	SANJAY GUPTA	FUTURZ NEXT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65900HR2010PTC041476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21845	1460681	ASHISH BHATNAGAR	FUZONE E SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC083478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21846	1545836	AKHIL BHATNAGAR	FUZONE E SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC083478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21847	909908	ANIL BHATNAGAR	FUZONE E SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC083478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21848	3469837	VIPIN TYAGI	FVZ ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21849	3469848	MOHD RAZA	FVZ ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21850	3496142	ZAHIR MOHAMMAD	FVZ ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21851	3502594	WINSON SHANGH	FW ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21852	3504923	FELICITA SHONGVAH	FW ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21853	5121218	REENA GANDHI	FX ACHIEVERS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC228010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21854	5121237	ANIL GANDHI	FX ACHIEVERS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PTC228010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21855	1959831	ANIL VASHIST	FYLFOT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21856	3112340	DARSHAN DEVI	FYLFOT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21857	2621823	YUSUF NAUMAN	FYMIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21858	2621858	SYED IMRAN	FYMIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21859	853908	SYED NUMAN	FYMIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21860	1054865	SUDHIR AGGARWAL	G & G INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21861	2290636	DEWAKER TANWAR	G & G INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21862	2872163	NITIN AGARWAL	G & G INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21863	2793845	RAJESH GUPTA	G & G PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC233801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21864	39965	SANJAY GOEL	G & G PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC233801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21865	5173606	GAURAV	G & M INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21866	5173696	SAVITA	G & M INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21867	2328586	GIRISH JAIN	G & Y MEDITECH SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21868	2384544	YOGESH JAIN	G & Y MEDITECH SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21869	2058643	NARENDRA KUMAR	G . K . C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21870	2169391	RANVEER VERMA	G . K. C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21871	2169392	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	G . K. C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21872	935747	ZANARDAN SHARMA	G . K. C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21873	2976200	ANIL SURI	G 3 SECURITY AND PERSONNEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC129804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21874	2982372	LILY SURI	G 3 SECURITY AND PERSONNEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC129804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21875	5178478	LUCKY RATHEE	G 99 INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21876	5184023	NARESH KUMAR	G 99 INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21877	963138	SUSHIL GOEL	G A CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21878	963194	PUSHPA GOEL	G A CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21879	3143228	GURCHARAN JIT SINGH	G A V INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC158113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21880	627445	VIKRAM SANDHU	G A V INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC158113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21881	1523100	SHADAAB ALLARAKHA	G AND K MODA PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC156374	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21882	1802909	AMAN AHMED	G AND K MODA PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC156374	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21883	523045	SHABANA ASHFAQUE	G AND K MODA PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC156374	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21884	1078151	YUMIKO BHAGAT	G B BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15549DL2003PTC121087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21885	724106	CHANDRAW ATI DEVI	G B BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15549DL2003PTC121087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21886	725465	GANESH BHAGAT	G B BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15549DL2003PTC121087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21887	2499822	BHARAT SHARMA	G B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21888	2499831	VINEET SHARMA	G B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21889	2115050	ALOK KUMAR	G B S FITNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21890	2589053	RITU SINGH	G B S FITNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21891	2589054	TEJ BALA	G B S FITNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21892	3277108	ASHWIN RAJPAL	G C DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC233325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21893	5208846	GEMMA CARVER	G C DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC233325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21894	1051146	RAHUL CHHABRA	G C ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC080922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21895	1051164	LEKH CHHABRA	G C ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC080922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21896	1061887	SEEMA MALHI	G C ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC080922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21897	2039704	NAVNEET GOYAL	G C GOEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21898	2053569	MANGAT RAM	G C GOEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21899	2053623	BRIJ MOHAN	G C GOEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21900	2627666	GIRISH MISHRA	G C MISHRA SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21901	2667299	ARCHANA MISHRA	G C MISHRA SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21902	1579029	MAHAVIR JAIN	G C TUBE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC105229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21903	3433501	SACHIN YADAV	G C TUBE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC105229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21904	3232166	SUMIT GUPTA	G D FIXTURES & FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2010PTC209329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21905	3232176	GHANSHYA M GUPTA	G D FIXTURES & FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2010PTC209329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21906	1167039	PREMENDRA MEHTA	G D FURSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC125824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21907	287418	BHOPAL SINGH	G D FURSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC125824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21908	958473	PREMENDRA MEHTA	G D FURSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC125824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21909	2879172	SIDDHARTH CHUGH	G D HANDLOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21910	354948	MANOJ CHUGH	G D HANDLOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21911	2620384	NAZRUL HODA	G F G FIBRE COOLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC202466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21912	2620398	SHAHINA HODA	G F G FIBRE COOLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC202466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21913	5121118	SANDEEP GUPTA	G FUTURE WORLD OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21914	5121122	VIJENDER GUPTA	G FUTURE WORLD OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21915	5121127	VISHAL GUPTA	G FUTURE WORLD OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21916	6592005	RAMSAMUJ H SRIRAM	G FUTURE WORLD OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21917	6822652	SANJAY KUMAR	G FUTURE WORLD OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21918	1035735	ANIL MALIK	G G APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21919	1040824	SUSHIL MALIK	G G APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21920	686768	HARISH GABA	G H K CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21921	686796	CHANDER GABA	G H K CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21922	1246279	AKSHAT ASRANI	G J FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC087850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21923	1246295	CHETAN ASRANI	G J FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC087850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21924	3068031	MANOJ JUNEJA	G J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC239594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21925	5307025	VANDANA JUNEJA	G J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC239594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21926	3577067	SEEMA DEVI	G K MISSION REAL ESTATE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC219817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21927	3577095	VALRAM KUSHWAHA	G K MISSION REAL ESTATE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC219817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21928	3577194	SANTOSH KUMAR	G K MISSION REAL ESTATE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2011PLC219817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21929	138976	SOPHY JOSEPH	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21930	139207	JOSEPH THOMAS	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21931	1814489	UMESH KUMAR	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21932	2380000	SIMON JOSEPH	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21933	2380426	KUTTY KUMAR	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21934	2566875	KRISHAN GUPTA	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21935	7163977	FAISAL	G K STEELS STRUCTURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC119334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21936	7163987	WASEEMUD EIN	G K STEELS STRUCTURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC119334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21937	1523100	SHADAAB ALLARAKHA	G K TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21938	523045	SHABANA ASHFAQUE	G K TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21939	1343568	AJAY SINGH	G L F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21940	497529	VIJAY NAGAR	G L F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21941	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G L S K DEVELOPER AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21942	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G L S K DEVELOPER AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21943	1265593	SUMEET GUPTA	G M E P ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL1998PTC096737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21944	1265609	SUBHASINI GUPTA	G M E P ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL1998PTC096737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21945	2728604	PUNEET GUPTA	G M E P ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL1998PTC096737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21946	1090027	MANJU SHARMA	G M J ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC130800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21947	630753	MAHESH SHARMA	G M J ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC130800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21948	2550870	AMIR JAHAN	G M JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21949	2929321	HAZI MUSTAFA	G M JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21950	6735784	AMIR KHAN	G M S BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21951	6735870	DHANI RAM	G M S BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21952	3181600	MOHIT GARG	G M S INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC208368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21953	3183246	GEETA RANI	G M S INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC208368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21954	1059203	MUZAFFAR SHAH	G M SHAH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2010NPL204843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21955	2856874	KHALIDA SHAH	G M SHAH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2010NPL204843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21956	1648250	SURENDER NARANG	G N A METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21957	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	G N A METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21958	2784277	ABHAYA AGARWAL	G N A METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21959	1485931	SANJAY GOEL	G N C NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21960	2237789	SHISHIR SINGH	G N INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21961	2237794	SUMAN RANA	G N INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21962	1207430	ANIL SHARMA	G N N PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2004PTC130473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21963	2476762	SUDHA BHARDWAJ	G N N PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2004PTC130473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21964	2556479	SANJAY MADAN	G N TRAVEL ORGANIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC046696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21965	5299591	KAWALJEET BINDRA	G N TRAVEL ORGANIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC046696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21966	1646454	DEEPAK GOYAL	G NINE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21967	885904	ANIL KUMAR	G NINE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21968	2845569	GYAN SAGAR	G P G ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21969	2845573	RAM PRASAD	G P G ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21970	3318560	OLGA MAZIKINA	G P M KIOSK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21971	3333041	SERGEY MOROZ	G P M KIOSK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21972	1357199	SURABHI	G P S HOLDINGS & FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC050067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21973	959676	RADHEY SHYAM	G P S HOLDINGS & FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC050067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21974	5211156	SONAM	G P SHRI SAI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21975	6500540	PRTAP PATHAK	G P SHRI SAI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21976	2536172	BHIM SATIJA	G R D FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21977	354948	MANOJ CHUGH	G R D FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21978	5314014	AJIT SINGH	G R D OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2012PTC046968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21979	5314015	JATINDER SINGH	G R D OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2012PTC046968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21980	5314256	JATINDER SINGH	G R D OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2012PTC046968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21981	2961289	BHARAT CHUGH	G R HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL1998PTC092970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21982	2979908	LAJPAT RAI	G R HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL1998PTC092970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21983	240359	PRITAM KAUR	G R MECHANICAL WORKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC039671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21984	240438	RACHHPAL SINDHU	G R MECHANICAL WORKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC039671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21985	240359	PRITAM KAUR	G R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21986	240438	RACHHPAL SINDHU	G R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21987	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G S APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21988	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G S APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21989	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G S BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21990	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G S BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21991	2137370	SUNNY CHAWLA	G S CHAWLA TRADING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL1987PTC027300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21992	2137378	NARINDER SINGH	G S CHAWLA TRADING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10101DL1987PTC027300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21993	3273054	VIKAS KAPOOR	G S INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21994	3274850	CHETAN KAPOOR	G S INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21995	1088690	RAHUL GOEL	G S R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21996	208476	SIMMI GOEL	G S R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21997	1642046	GOURI SARASWAT	G S S CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21998	2199923	SANTOSH SARWASATA	G S S CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
21999	1576715	RICHA GUPTA	G S S HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC125487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22000	1645816	SUDHAKAR BHATNAGAR	G S S HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC125487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22001	1871275	NAINA CHHABRA	G S SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC118204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22002	1871358	SANJEEV KUMAR	G S SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC118204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22003	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G S TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22004	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G S TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22005	2504976	SANJAY KAPOOR	G S TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22006	2811238	SEEMA KAPOOR	G S TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22007	203828	UJVAL SURI	G SAGAR SURI AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22008	3085918	NARENDER SURI	G SAGAR SURI AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22009	6484719	ASHWINI SURI	G SAGAR SURI AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22010	289274	DEEPAK THAKUR	G SUN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22011	400772	GEETA THAKUR	G SUN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22012	1498973	MAHESH SINGH	G T AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22013	424546	BIMLA GOEL	G T AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22014	1061327	MUKESH BHASIN	G T BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24234DL2007PTC165068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22015	275439	SANJAY BHARTIA	G T BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24234DL2007PTC165068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22016	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	G T METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC220163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22017	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	G T METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC220163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22018	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	G V C PHERIPHERAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC114624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22019	5237908	BABLU	G V C PHERIPHERAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC114624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22020	1157154	GULSHAN KUMAR	G. A. CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22021	1157189	ASHA RANI	G. A. CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22022	1157154	GULSHAN KUMAR	G. A. DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22023	1157189	ASHA RANI	G. A. DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22024	2752830	DINESH RAI	G. B. O. MARKETING MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22025	2763627	SHABNAM RAI	G. B. O. MARKETING MULTI SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22026	2693313	JAIDEV SINGH	G. B. EXPOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC192954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22027	2693317	ROHIT AGGARWAL	G. B. EXPOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC192954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22028	2327556	GAGAN NADKARNI	G. G. REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22029	7523584	SHWETA NADKARNI	G. G. REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22030	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	G. H. AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2007PTC161956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22031	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	G. H. AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2007PTC161956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22032	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	G. H. AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2007PTC161956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22033	1514325	SANJAY BHATI	G. H. R. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22034	1521807	JAI GOYAL	G. H. R. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22035	1482778	FRANCES FERNANDEZ	G. O. A. SERVICES AUSTRALIA PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22036	1482814	ANTONIO FERNANDEZ	G. O. A. SERVICES AUSTRALIA PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22037	2756062	RAVI PAWAR	G. P. V. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22038	2756097	AMRESH VASHISHTA	G. P. V. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22039	1353771	ASHOK SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22040	1353867	RAJESH SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22041	1353973	GOBIND SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22042	1354030	JOGESH SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22043	2091017	SANDEEP MEHRA	G. S. PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22044	3243652	NEHA JAIN	G. S. PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22045	2552020	GOPIKA SHARMA	G. S. SOFTTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22046	2552030	SHWETA SHARMA	G. S. SOFTTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22047	2552039	SANJEEV SHARMA	G. S. SOFTTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22048	2500881	SATENDRA NAGAR	G. S. SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22049	662038	GAJENDRA SINGH	G. S. SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22050	461515	GADADHAR JENA	G.3 INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22051	461527	NALINI JENA	G.3 INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22052	1202259	VIBHOR AGRAWAL	G.A. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22053	2880	GAURAV AGRAWAL	G.A. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22054	5147811	RAKHI AGARWAL	G.A. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22055	53063	VIDHYA AGRAWAL	G.A. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22056	101387	ATUL GOEL	G.A. TEXO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22057	2003739	DEEPAK GOEL	G.A. TEXO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22058	1348057	GURDEEP SINGH	G.D. AIRCON SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22059	1348799	SURINDER KAUR	G.D. AIRCON SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22060	167894	BRIJ GOEL	G.D. LANDMARK PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC146774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22061	2646041	RAVI GOEL	G.D. LANDMARK PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC146774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22062	1956455	DOLLY GHOSH	G.D.PHOTO LAB MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC163625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22063	1970787	PROVASH GHOSH	G.D.PHOTO LAB MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC163625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22064	1469115	GAGAN RATHI	G.E.E. AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC163919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22065	1518218	AWADHESH MISHRA	G.E.E. AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC163919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22066	1311817	KANHIYA SAINI	G.K. (DELHI) LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1999PTC099462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22067	1320697	GURVINDER SAINI	G.K. (DELHI) LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1999PTC099462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22068	3509293	SURINDER SINGH	G.K. CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22069	6607123	ABHIJEET SINGH	G.K. CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22070	2986477	DARSHAN SINGH	G.K. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC075761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22071	2996990	GURMEET KAUR	G.K. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC075761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22072	527093	AMARJIT ARORA	G.N. GRAPHICS & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1997PTC085489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22073	527130	APJIT ARORA	G.N. GRAPHICS & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1997PTC085489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22074	1475875	RAJEEV SHARMA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22075	2908498	ANAND AHLUWALIA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22076	3108644	GOURAV VERMA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22077	3108693	NEERAJ BHARGAVA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22078	1462161	SUMAN GAUR	G.N.S REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22079	236632	NARESH GAUR	G.N.S REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22080	236646	MAMTA GAUR	G.N.S REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22081	1722796	GAJENDER JHA	G.P. OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC241260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22082	5358511	RUKMANI JHA	G.P. OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC241260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22083	1069274	ROHTASH SINGH	G.R. TOURIST TAXI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC111979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22084	1515408	KRISHNA DEVI	G.R. TOURIST TAXI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC111979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22085	1372657	GAUTAM RANA	G.R.FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22086	834911	RAHUL GOYAL	G.R.FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22087	2205690	CHAKRESH JAIN	G.R.J. TRADES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22088	6368814	OM SHAW	G.R.J. TRADES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22089	6368818	ANJALI SHAW	G.R.J. TRADES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22090	1398745	GAURAV MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22091	1398794	PANKAJ MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22092	1398799	RAJEEV MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22093	7498665	GAURAU MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22094	1462161	SUMAN GAUR	G.R.S SALONI RESORTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22095	236632	NARESH GAUR	G.R.S SALONI RESORTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22096	236646	MAMTA GAUR	G.R.S SALONI RESORTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22097	1037043	MUNISH SINGHAL	G.S. COTSYN PVT LTD	U17114HR1993PTC031946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22098	1037135	MUKESH SINGHAL	G.S. COTSYN PVT LTD	U17114HR1993PTC031946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22099	1037141	MOHIT SINGHAL	G.S. COTSYN PVT LTD	U17114HR1993PTC031946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22100	459450	KRISHAN MEHTA	G.S. LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22101	459490	SHYAM MEHTA	G.S. LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22102	5106313	GAURAV SHRESTHA	G.S.COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC227450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22103	5106425	SUBHASH	G.S.COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC227450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22104	1448767	KAPIL JAIN	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22105	555693	RAMESH CHHABRA	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22106	555766	PAWAN AHUJA	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22107	555836	PUNEET AHUJA	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22108	2841303	GAURAV JUNEJA	G.V. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22109	56674	VUJAY JUNEJA	G.V. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22110	2594495	GREGORY JOSEPH DELLERMO	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22111	2594501	LOUIS RUDOLPH DELLERMO	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22112	2595569	JAMES LOUIS DELLERMO	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22113	2643029	KURUS JIMMY ELAVIA	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22114	54062	YAJNA PRAKASH	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22115	104884	ANJALI GUPTA	G2 RAMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC092461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22116	1570572	NIRVIK SINGH	G2 RAMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC092461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22117	6849624	ALI BELGAUMI	G2 RAMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC092461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22118	2981601	LOKESHWAR DEV	G3 COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC210956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22119	2981620	PRIYANKA DEV	G3 COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC210956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22120	461515	GADADHAR JENA	G3 TECHNOLOGY CONVERGENCE AND ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMPRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC122947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22121	461527	NALINI JENA	G3 TECHNOLOGY CONVERGENCE AND ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMPRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC122947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22122	3332817	BIBEKANANDA PERAI	G-3 TELEBROADCAST CONVERGENCE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC123975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22123	461527	NALINI JENA	G-3 TELEBROADCAST CONVERGENCE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC123975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22124	7257238	GAURAV JENA	G-3 TELEBROADCAST CONVERGENCE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC123975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22125	3332594	RAM NIWAS	G7 CONSULTING & INVESTIGATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC212598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22126	3511915	SUMAN DEVI	G7 CONSULTING & INVESTIGATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC212598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22127	6834208	HIT PAUL	G7 CONSULTING & INVESTIGATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC212598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22128	2265311	HARINDER SINGH	G7 ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22129	2265316	MONICA SINGH	G7 ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22130	2191958	KUNDAN KUMAR	G9 PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22131	2202968	SHAWETA ISHWAR	G9 PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22132	5179523	RAJESH THAKUR	GA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22133	5185575	ADITYA THAKUR	GA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22134	3040041	SONAL KUMAR	GA WINE FORAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC202546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22135	3043244	MOHINDER ANAND	GA WINE FORAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC202546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22136	3050595	GAURAV ANAND	GA WINE FORAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC202546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22137	5240882	GAURI SRIVASTAVA	GAARSAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22138	5249498	MANJU SRIVASTAVA	GAARSAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22139	1241867	RAJIV KHOSLA	GABI LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC233805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22140	3094866	KUNAL KHOSLA	GABI LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC233805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22141	1343108	GOLDIE GABRANI	GABRANI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL2009PTC187323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22142	16556	AMUL GABRANI	GABRANI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL2009PTC187323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22143	16556	AMUL GABRANI	GABRANI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22144	544523	ADITYA GABRANI	GABRANI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22145	6770870	VIPIN KUMAR	GABRIELA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC236688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22146	6948694	DEEPAK SARIN	GABRIELA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC236688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22147	3182633	KUSUM JOSHI	GABRINA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC208738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22148	3182797	VIRANSH JOSHI	GABRINA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC208738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22149	309537	AJAY BATRA	GABSS EDUSKILL LIMITED	U80302DL2011PLC212498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22150	3320177	SURENDER SHARMA	GABSS EDUSKILL LIMITED	U80302DL2011PLC212498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22151	3551916	SURJEET SINGH	GABY MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22152	3551919	YASHPAL	GABY MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22153	91962	VIMLA GUPTA	GAC GUM PROCESSORS LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22154	91964	VIPUL AMAR	GAC GUM PROCESSORS LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22155	91966	VINEET AMAR	GAC GUM PROCESSORS LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22156	1197222	AMIT SAINI	GAC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22157	6595030	KALYAN SINGH	GAC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22158	2806674	BALWANT GADHWAL	GADHWAL RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22159	2806747	NEELU GADHWAL	GADHWAL RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22160	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	GADWALL INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22161	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	GADWALL INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22162	2805213	VIPIN GOEL	GAEGIS INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22163	2806478	NEERAJ SINHA	GAEGIS INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22164	2432780	IQRAR MOHD	GAFFAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22165	2432804	MOHD QURESHI	GAFFAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22166	5331158	RANDHIR JHA	GAGAN CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22167	6425759	AMARJEET JHA	GAGAN CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22168	3526271	NAVNEET CHATURVEDI	GAGAN DEEP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC092894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22169	3526334	NEETA CHATURVEDI	GAGAN DEEP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC092894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22170	6458348	VIVEK	GAGAN DEEP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC092894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22171	1171905	KAPIL KUMAR	GAGAN DEEP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1999PTC099129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22172	2085711	SUNITA DEVI	GAGAN DEEP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1999PTC099129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22173	3640921	GHANSHYA M TIWARI	GAGAN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22174	3641391	REETA DEVI	GAGAN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22175	5301273	GAGAN BAJAJ	GAGAN MADHAV BAJAJ EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22176	5301814	MANISH JHA	GAGAN MADHAV BAJAJ EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22177	1853144	SUBHASH SINGH	GAGAN MANDAL MANAGEMENT EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC174545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22178	2010548	DEEPAK HARKESH	GAGAN MANDAL MANAGEMENT EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC174545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22179	2475802	ANIL MEHROTRA	GAGAN PLASTICS AND ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22180	2489000	PRAKASH JOSHI	GAGAN PLASTICS AND ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22181	216537	ASHOK AGARWAL	GAGAN VISHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22182	216587	ARCHANA AGARWAL	GAGAN VISHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22183	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	GAGANCHUMBI INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22184	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	GAGANCHUMBI INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22185	1429604	MAHABIR SINGH	GAGANDEEP STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22186	651404	RAM AGNIHOTRI	GAGANDEEP STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22187	1657964	CHHOTU TUDU	GAGWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22188	2564298	BACHAN SINGH	GAGWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22189	3345804	SHAILESH SINGH	GAHARANA HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22190	3345822	SACHIN KUMAR	GAHARANA HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22191	2725396	AJAY GAHLAUT	GAHLAUT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22192	2725422	SACHIN AHLAWAT	GAHLAUT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22193	2035788	KIRTI MEDIRATTA	GAHLOT KNITS & GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR2008PTC038100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22194	2073911	GULSHAN GAHLOT	GAHLOT KNITS & GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR2008PTC038100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22195	2633862	SANJAY TANEJA	GAIA ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22196	2633870	BALJIT SINGH	GAIA ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22197	2633897	MANOJ WADHAWAN	GAIA ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22198	106774	PRITI SURI	GAIATECH BET FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22199	2126430	MICHAEL STILLER	GAIATECH BET FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22200	3554706	AMREEN SHAHID	GAIETY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01100DL2011PTC225190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22201	7467353	SHARIQA BEGUM	GAIETY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01100DL2011PTC225190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22202	2739207	AMIT KUMAR	GAIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22203	2739222	MRITUNJAY SINGH	GAIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22204	2739242	AKASH MISHRA	GAIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22205	5141193	PRIYANKA SHARMA	GAILLY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC229300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22206	5141200	AKASH SHARMA	GAILLY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC229300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22207	2832898	MISUK KANG	GAIN INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22208	2832930	IMGYU JO	GAIN INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22209	2893919	MANOJ UPADHYAY	GAINER MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22210	2893928	PRAVESH UPADHYAY	GAINER MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22211	6372189	JITENDER SHARMA	GAINLY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC239809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22212	6372209	KAPIL YADAV	GAINLY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC239809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22213	2801484	HARENDRA SINGH	GAJ SHEELA SERVICE AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22214	2810054	JITENDRA SINGH	GAJ SHEELA SERVICE AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22215	2844819	KANHAIYA LAL	GAJALI BAZAR LIMITED	U52390DL2012PLC240427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22216	5143935	MAKHAN KUSHWAH	GAJALI BAZAR LIMITED	U52390DL2012PLC240427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22217	7192821	BHIM SEN	GAJALI BAZAR LIMITED	U52390DL2012PLC240427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22218	1300982	DAYA MISHRA	GAJANAN BUILDERS AND SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC108942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22219	1654311	SATYA MISHRA	GAJANAN BUILDERS AND SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC108942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22220	6938440	TEJVIR	GAJANAN BUILDERS AND SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC108942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22221	6938450	KOSINDER YADAV	GAJANAN BUILDERS AND SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC108942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22222	2319828	VISHAL RAWAT	GAJANAN MAHARAJ TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC217625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22223	2376916	PRASHANT KESHARWAN I	GAJANAN MAHARAJ TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC217625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22224	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	GAJARUPA EXPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22225	1445814	BASU SHARMA	GAJARUPA EXPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22226	292078	NARENDRA RAJGHARHIA	GAJARUPA EXPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22227	292078	NARENDRA RAJGHARHIA	GAJRUPA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22228	298158	PRATIK RAJGHARHIA	GAJRUPA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22229	494061	VISHNU AGGARWAL	GALA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC113276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22230	494116	SUDHIR GULATI	GALA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC113276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22231	3566327	IRFAN	GALAXY BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22232	3585954	TAIYYAB ALI	GALAXY BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22233	1100706	SANTOSH KUMAR	GALAXY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22234	273822	VIJAY GALHOTRA	GALAXY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22235	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	GALAXY COILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC166246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22236	860418	SHELL JHANB	GALAXY COILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC166246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22237	2998228	RAJENDER KUMAR	GALAXY EDU AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22238	3045135	PREETI RAMESH	GALAXY EDUAIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22239	5166412	ASHISH MISHRA	GALAXY ELECTROSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22240	5166415	RAHUL KUMAR	GALAXY ELECTROSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22241	2354104	ARJUN SINGH	GALAXY GOLDEN GOATSFARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200DL2008PTC184547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22242	3401224	NAMRATA AGARWAL	GALAXY GOLDEN GOATSFARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200DL2008PTC184547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22243	1686639	RAVI PARASHAR	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22244	3062242	SYED RIZVI	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22245	3062274	NASIR HUSAIN	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22246	854070	SHISHU RAI	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22247	2246833	ARUNESH POKKHRIYAL	GALAXY INSTAR NETVISION COMPNAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22248	2322075	KAZHUNAKA L OMANA	GALAXY INSTAR NETVISION COMPNAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22249	2402790	MOHAMMA D SOHRAB	GALAXY INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22250	5214307	MOHD KAMIL	GALAXY INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22251	789578	ZAHIRUDDIN QURESHI	GALAXY INVENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22252	789620	PERVEZ BHARUCHA	GALAXY INVENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22253	1964537	KULDEEP SHARMA	GALAXY MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC126664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22254	3281384	MADHU SHARMA	GALAXY MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC126664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22255	1172918	VINOD ARORA	GALAXY MINES AND STONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22256	1172959	DEEPAK ARORA	GALAXY MINES AND STONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22257	5305589	ROHIT ARORA	GALAXY PRODUCTION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22258	6634684	GEETANJALI ARORA	GALAXY PRODUCTION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22259	3401780	AJAY KAMBOJ	GALAXY STAR EDUCATION PARIVAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22260	3428670	RAM CHANDER	GALAXY STAR EDUCATION PARIVAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22261	5269837	DEEPAK SIROHI	GALAXY SUPER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC235866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22262	5269877	DHEERENDR A SINGH	GALAXY SUPER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC235866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22263	6550262	ASHOK KUMAR	GALAXY SUPER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC235866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22264	1782645	SURENDRA SHARMA	GALAXY TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22265	532107	PRADEEP SIPANI	GALAXY TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22266	1842703	HARPREET SINGH	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22267	2155830	SIMRAT KAUR	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22268	2155835	GURPREET SANDHAR	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22269	2174092	DHEERAJ BAKSHI	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22270	2197898	JAINENDRA UPADHYAY	GALENA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22271	2202002	SIDHARTHA MISHRA	GALENA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22272	5245179	TEJINDER CHAWLA	GALGA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22273	5245287	SUKHMIT CHAWLA	GALGA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22274	2671127	RORY OBRIEN	GALILEO INDIA CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005FTC137089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22275	2776232	RAJAN AHUJA	GALILEO INDIA CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005FTC137089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22276	2458778	ANKUR GUPTA	GALLANT CHEMISTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2009PTC187787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22277	7604412	AKHILESH GUPTA	GALLANT CHEMISTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2009PTC187787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22278	241793	DHARAM JAIN	GALLANT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC153381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22279	1086789	PRATEEK ARORA	GALLOP BODY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC157110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22280	909431	KANAK ARORA	GALLOP BODY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC157110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22281	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	GALLOP MANAGEMENT COURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22282	493859	SEEMA AGGARWAL	GALLOP MANAGEMENT COURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22283	1127893	PRADEEP CHATURVEDI	GALS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC219265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22284	2155627	MOHAMMA D NAZIR	GALS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC219265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22285	5166553	SURAJ SINGH	GALSOL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22286	887694	VIVEK ANAND	GALSOL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22287	1486693	SWARNA VOHRA	GALVANIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC164744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22288	1511892	RAMAN VOHRA	GALVANIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC164744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22289	2244220	YOGESH VATS	GAMA MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2008PTC182876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22290	2244430	KAVITA VATS	GAMA MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2008PTC182876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22291	2853692	MAHESH RAI	GAMA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2010PTC199641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22292	2932285	BAJRANGI RAI	GAMA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2010PTC199641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22293	1220627	SANJIV GAMBHIR	GAMBHIR COLONIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22294	6832703	MONIKA GAMBHIR	GAMBHIR COLONIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22295	2156664	VISHAL GAMBHIR	GAMBHIR MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22296	3182464	SUDHIR BANSAL	GAMBHIR MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22297	2402527	VIDYUT BANERJEE	GAMER LOUNGE ENTERTAINMENT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22298	2402535	MITALI PUROHIT	GAMER LOUNGE ENTERTAINMENT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22299	2882596	MADHU SETHI	GAMMA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC215093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22300	3413743	LAKSHAY SEHGAL	GAMMA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC215093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22301	3425105	JIWAN JINDAL	GAMMA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC215093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22302	3209270	BHUMIKA AGGARWAL	GAMMACARE SURGI PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC213837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22303	3244366	PRAVEEN AGGARWAL	GAMMACARE SURGI PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC213837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22304	3244391	BIMLA AGGARWAL	GAMMACARE SURGI PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC213837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22305	1936560	ANIL KUMAR	GAMMON SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22306	1936714	HARISH KUMAR	GAMMON SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22307	2420750	RAJESH MAURYA	GAMUT FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22308	2429029	DUSHYANT BRIJVIR SINGH	GAMUT FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22309	1260792	USHA SACHDEVA	GAMUT INDIA GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22310	175726	RAVI SACHDEVA	GAMUT INDIA GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22311	2799037	SUNIL PATHAK	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22312	2799039	SHWETA RAWAT	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22313	2799040	ASHISH BHANDARI	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22314	2799041	DEVENDRA SACHDEVA	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22315	2806241	BINDU ANTONY	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22316	2420750	RAJESH MAURYA	GAMUT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22317	2429029	DUSHYANT BRIJVIR SINGH	GAMUT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22318	1740021	JUGNOO GUPTA	GANAPATI SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1995PTC073734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22319	1740035	PRAVEEN GUPTA	GANAPATI SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1995PTC073734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22320	6363272	SACHIN SEHGAL	GANAURIA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22321	6364609	KRISHNA	GANAURIA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22322	3397385	SANDEEP SINGH	GANDAS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22323	3451945	SANJAY SURJE	GANDAS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22324	1910545	VIDHI SINGLA	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22325	1910906	MANJEET GANDAS	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22326	1928295	NAVDEEP MALHOTRA	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22327	2769500	ANMOL AHLAWAT	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22328	3410610	BABITA RANI	GANDHALI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22329	7162265	ROHIT NAGAR	GANDHALI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22330	1080131	SOURABH GANDHI	GANDHI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22331	229974	JITANDER GANDHI	GANDHI GLASS TECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2001PTC109784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22332	230017	SANJAY GANDHI	GANDHI GLASS TECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2001PTC109784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22333	2728451	VIJAY GANDHI	GANDHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22334	2728469	YASHPAL GANDHI	GANDHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22335	5231892	AMARJEET CHAURASIYA	GANESH CHAURASIA AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22336	5241893	ANNOO CHAURASIYA	GANESH CHAURASIA AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22337	1742376	USHA GOEL	GANESH CHLORATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC082622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22338	1742402	RAJINDER GOEL	GANESH CHLORATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC082622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22339	3426557	PAWAN ARORA	GANESH EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC220619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22340	3426576	SANDEEP KUMAR	GANESH EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC220619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22341	1564306	RAJENDRA SINGH	GANESH MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2008PTC179285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22342	1860352	KRISHAN KUMAR	GANESH MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2008PTC179285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22343	1913269	KHUSHWAN T SINGH	GANESH TECHMACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC216774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22344	3561672	SURINDER SINGH	GANESH TECHMACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC216774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22345	5214710	RAJESH CHANANA	GANESH TECHMACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC216774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22346	5214715	RAHAT CHANANA	GANESH TECHMACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC216774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22347	589166	JASBIR SINGH	GANESH TECHMACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC216774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22348	1539490	HEMANT KUMAR	GANESHAM HUMAN NOURISHMENT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22349	2812607	AMIT GOEL	GANESHAM HUMAN NOURISHMENT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22350	2825655	SURYA JAIN	GANESHAM HUMAN NOURISHMENT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22351	3067172	CHANDER BAKSHI	GANESHAS W.E GUARANTEE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2011PTC212273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22352	3067184	NEERAJ BAKSHI	GANESHAS W.E GUARANTEE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2011PTC212273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22353	2806028	MOHAMMAD ENAMUL HAQUE	GANGA AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2009PTC195498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22354	2806129	VIKRAM JAI	GANGA AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2009PTC195498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22355	2734577	GANGA CHARAN	GANGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC193142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22356	2734589	SAROJ DEVI	GANGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC193142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22357	1388336	BIJENDER GOEL	GANGA CERAMICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22358	1589860	MANJU GOEL	GANGA CERAMICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22359	2994827	GIRJESH PANDEY	GANGA DAMANSARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22360	3007333	RAMINI RAJARAM	GANGA DAMANSARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22361	6798128	ANIL SHARMA	GANGA ENERGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC209350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22362	6798131	DINESH TYAGI	GANGA ENERGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC209350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22363	6803162	ANKUR TYAGI	GANGA ENERGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC209350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22364	6844393	HARSH SHARMA	GANGA ENERGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC209350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22365	2262727	ANKIT DUA	GANGA FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22366	2792098	AKSHAY AGARWAL	GANGA FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22367	2196054	SANTOSH RASTOGI	GANGA GOPI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22368	2228366	SURESH RASTOGI	GANGA GOPI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22369	2228366	SURESH RASTOGI	GANGA GOPI CONSUMABLES STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC213810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22370	3555180	MALTI	GANGA GOPI CONSUMABLES STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC213810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22371	5127849	NIHAL SINGH	GANGA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2012PTC044765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22372	5127860	MANOJ KUMARI	GANGA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2012PTC044765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22373	3131172	NISHA SOOD	GANGA KAVERI SEA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22374	356386	ASHWANI SOOD	GANGA KAVERI SEA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22375	2901630	RITU PANDEY	GANGA MANI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22376	3077898	SITA CHHETRI	GANGA MANI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22377	3248087	NAVEEN HIRIADKA	GANGA MANI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22378	6414311	DALIP SINGH	GANGA MANI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22379	3034058	SATISH KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22380	3034076	SANDEEP KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22381	3036856	RAJESH KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22382	3047577	SACHIN KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22383	620422	MEHA GARG	GANGA PADAM REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22384	636526	PADMESH GARG	GANGA PADAM REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22385	925150	MUKUL GARG	GANGA PADAM REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22386	1761072	PANKAJ AGGARWAL	GANGA POLY PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC187424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22387	1762559	MALA KUMAR	GANGA POLY PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC187424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22388	442481	RAM KAPOOR	GANGA SHIV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC142444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22389	454393	NEERAJ KAPOOR	GANGA SHIV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC142444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22390	5124696	ABHIJIT JANA	GANGA WEALTH CREATION LIMITED	U36102DL2011PLC228567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22391	5124699	AMIT JANA	GANGA WEALTH CREATION LIMITED	U36102DL2011PLC228567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22392	5124706	ANUSMITA GUCHAIT	GANGA WEALTH CREATION LIMITED	U36102DL2011PLC228567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22393	5124711	DHIRENDRA SINGH	GANGA WEALTH CREATION LIMITED	U36102DL2011PLC228567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22394	5124715	KANU ROUT	GANGA WEALTH CREATION LIMITED	U36102DL2011PLC228567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22395	5124723	MANORANJA N BERA	GANGA WEALTH CREATION LIMITED	U36102DL2011PLC228567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22396	5124731	SANDEEP MANNA	GANGA WEALTH CREATION LIMITED	U36102DL2011PLC228567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22397	559603	SARASWATI GUPTA	GANGA YAMUNA FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22398	559664	JAGDISH GUPTA	GANGA YAMUNA FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22399	1835150	ATUL GOEL	GANGAA NATURAL EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22400	1835161	VINOD KAUSHIK	GANGAA NATURAL EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22401	2483872	OMANAKUT TAN KRISHNANKUTTY	GANGANAPATHY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC189100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22402	2483893	VENUGOPAL SURESH	GANGANAPATHY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC189100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22403	1248660	DEEPIKA GARG	GANGES PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22404	1850481	SAMEY SAINI	GANGES PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22405	3220222	MANOJ JAIN	GANGES PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22406	5118631	KAMAL GANGOTRI	GANGOTRI GREEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22407	5118650	SUNIL GANGOTRI	GANGOTRI GREEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22408	2758163	HARI SINGH	GANGOTRI SECURITY SERVICES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22409	2766553	SANJAY KUMAR	GANGOTRI SECURITY SERVICES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22410	2207440	PARTAP JAKHAR	GANGWAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1986PTC023931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22411	2751987	NARENDRA JAIN	GANGWAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1986PTC023931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22412	266387	DEEPAK GUPTA	GANNAYAK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC223287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22413	2990920	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	GANNAYAK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC223287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22414	1488461	RAJEEV CHAWLA	GANPATI ARTS AND CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2005PTC137765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22415	2565486	RUCHIKA CHAWLA	GANPATI ARTS AND CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2005PTC137765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22416	1487755	RAJESH MUNDHRA	GANPATI CEMENT PVT LTD	U26942DL1983PTC016512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22417	2657363	RATNA VASWANI	GANPATI CEMENT PVT LTD	U26942DL1983PTC016512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22418	1358432	SURENDRA RATHORE	GANPATI CONVEYORS PVT LTD	U29150DL2005PTC133178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22419	1358445	VIRENDRA RATHORE	GANPATI CONVEYORS PVT LTD	U29150DL2005PTC133178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22420	3067792	MADAN KUCHHAL	GANPATI FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2010PTC206023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22421	3067801	RAVI KUMAR	GANPATI FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2010PTC206023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22422	2806203	WASEEM MIRZA	GANPATI FINCAP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1996PTC075353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22423	7218746	MAHESH VERMA	GANPATI FINCAP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1996PTC075353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22424	7532344	BABU YADAV	GANPATI FINCAP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1996PTC075353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22425	1282254	RAJINDER KUMAR	GANPATI FLOOR MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2010PTC200578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22426	2924284	YOGESH RATHORE	GANPATI FLOOR MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2010PTC200578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22427	3165299	RAHUL JOSHI	GANPATI HVAC ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22428	3173864	ROHIT JOSHI	GANPATI HVAC ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22429	2180923	JAGDISH PRASAD	GANPATI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22430	2190995	RAJU LAL	GANPATI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22431	6765301	PRAKASH BHAT	GANPATI MERCANTILE LTD.	U51909DL1995PLC020052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22432	6765310	RAMESH GUPTA	GANPATI MERCANTILE LTD.	U51909DL1995PLC020052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22433	846056	RAJSHREE JAIN	GANPATI MERCANTILE LTD.	U51909DL1995PLC020052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22434	492541	SAMEER LUTHRA	GANPATI PROJECTS AND SUPPLY COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1997PTC090718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22435	676082	ARVIND SAXENA	GANPATI PROJECTS AND SUPPLY COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1997PTC090718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22436	2042505	RAJINDER KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22437	2043469	VIJAY KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22438	2752463	RAJESH KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22439	2776662	VIRENDER KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22440	2107465	RAJINDER SINGH	GANPATI SWEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2010PTC201772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22441	3545402	YATENDAR KUMAR	GANPATI SWEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2010PTC201772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22442	3447110	SUBHASH CHANDRA	GANPATI TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22443	3447114	RAKESH SINGAL	GANPATI TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22444	2996596	KAMAL AGARWAL	GANS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22445	2996665	PARVEEN AGARWAL	GANS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22446	3592766	CLAXTON ALLEN	GANTON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009FTC195085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22447	442482	VIKKY CHOUDHARY	GANTON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009FTC195085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22448	3537055	RAVINDRA CHOUHAN	GANTON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC224683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22449	442482	VIKKY CHOUDHARY	GANTON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC224683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22450	27119	ARVIND SINGH	GANVO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22451	27163	RASHMI SINGH	GANVO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22452	27119	ARVIND SINGH	GANVO SHARE TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC168983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22453	27163	RASHMI SINGH	GANVO SHARE TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC168983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22454	2862265	RAMBABU SINGH	GARA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22455	2862266	RAMESH SINGH	GARA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22456	3593558	EDDIE ONONUJU	GARDEN PARK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22457	3593565	NKECHI ONONUJU	GARDEN PARK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22458	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	GARDEN VILLAS & FLATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22459	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	GARDEN VILLAS & FLATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22460	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	GARDEN VILLAS & FLATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22461	3061771	PANKAJ GARG	GARG BROTHERS PROPERTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22462	5139821	RAJESH GARG	GARG BROTHERS PROPERTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22463	5139826	PAWAN GARG	GARG BROTHERS PROPERTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22464	314833	RAKESH GARG	GARG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22465	314873	SHASHI GARG	GARG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22466	1479653	ANISH GARG	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22467	1479719	MANISH GARG	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22468	2902764	ATUL RANA	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22469	930262	KAMLA GARG	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22470	1944929	KRISHAN GARG	GARG EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22471	3619066	ANIL GARG	GARG EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22472	2833309	ASHOK KUMAR	GARG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22473	2833319	KANTA RANI	GARG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22474	2833320	MADHU BALA	GARG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22475	2833327	RAKESH KUMAR	GARG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22476	2835010	NISHU BALA	GARG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22477	2633117	MADHUKAR DUBEY	GARG ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1999PTC101264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22478	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	GARG ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1999PTC101264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22479	1972783	BRIJMOHAN GARG	GARG POLY CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22480	1972804	MOHINI GARG	GARG POLY CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22481	446450	TRISHNA GARG	GARG POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC106917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22482	446568	MAN MOHAN GARG	GARG POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC106917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22483	1349991	OM GARG	GARG PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22484	1350000	ATUL GARG	GARG PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22485	314833	RAKESH GARG	GARG REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22486	314873	SHASHI GARG	GARG REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22487	3258639	RAJESH GARG	GARG SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC226158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22488	3258680	VINAY GARG	GARG SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC226158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22489	2622584	PREM CHAND	GARG TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22490	2622612	JITENDER GARG	GARG TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22491	3353163	NAVEEN KUMAR	GARGEYA LIGHTING & ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2012PTC238331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22492	3584134	RESHAM PRAJAPATI	GARGEYA LIGHTING & ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2012PTC238331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22493	5308449	DHEERAJ PRAJAPATI	GARGEYA LIGHTING & ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2012PTC238331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22494	3573274	VAIBHAV BHARDWAJ	GARGI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U71200DL2011PTC223215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22495	3573471	AJAY KUMAR	GARGI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U71200DL2011PTC223215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22496	5205273	RENU JHA	GARGI MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22497	5205286	VINEET BAJAJ	GARGI MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22498	3462818	GITALI SHANTARAM PAWAR	GARGI MINERAL EXPLORERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29222DL1997PTC090847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22499	640216	FARID ARIFUDDIN	GARGI MINERAL EXPLORERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29222DL1997PTC090847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22500	2442334	SURINDER SINGH	GARHWALI BROTHERS ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22501	3627652	ANANDA SINGH	GARHWALI BROTHERS ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22502	2300987	DARSHAN MUNDI	GARIBDASS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22503	2301009	BALTEJ SINGH	GARIBDASS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22504	3583771	RAVI GARG	GARIENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22505	5176092	MAHAVIR GARG	GARIENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22506	1012232	KIRAN GUPTA	GARIMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22507	1012291	MANOJ GUPTA	GARIMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22508	1838094	VISHESH SUD	GARIMA COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22509	1877507	BAIRINDER SINGH	GARIMA COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22510	1879091	JITENDER AHLAWAT	GARIMA COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22511	1823408	RAJ ARORA	GARIMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC170512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22512	1823432	SANGITA ARORA	GARIMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC170512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22513	1805326	ATULA ROUTH	GARIMA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22514	1805975	ANAPURNA ROUTH	GARIMA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22515	1787360	VINOD JAIN	GARIMA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22516	815267	GAURAV JAIN	GARIMA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22517	2229090	SHAILENDER PALL	GARIMA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22518	2229107	SEEMA PALL	GARIMA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22519	5107564	POLI KATAKI	GARLAND EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22520	5107583	BHASKAR TAHBILDAR	GARLAND EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22521	6643035	SHASHI RANJAN	GARNET DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2012PTC234696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22522	669317	RAJENDER GUPTA	GARNET DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2012PTC234696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22523	2865344	AJAY SEHGAL	GARNISH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22524	2865356	RUBY SEHGAL	GARNISH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22525	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	GARRISON CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22526	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	GARRISON CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22527	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	GARRISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22528	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	GARRISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22529	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	GARRISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22530	1954156	KULBEER SINGH	GARTEX CLOTHING EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC203244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22531	1954187	TARANPAL SINGH	GARTEX CLOTHING EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC203244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22532	6869605	MANGAL	GARTEX CONCEPT CLOTHINGS LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC174219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22533	6872545	ANIL KUMAR	GARTEX CONCEPT CLOTHINGS LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC174219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22534	3487818	MOHAMMED AL KAMAL	GARTH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22535	5224648	IQBAL MOHAMMED	GARTH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22536	425023	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	GARTRENDS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22537	425233	AJAY BISHT	GARTRENDS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22538	2330342	SARVESH SHUKLA	GARUN CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22539	2348108	SUMIT MISHRA	GARUN CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22540	16356	NEERAJ JAIN	GARUN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22541	2035075	SANJAY GUPTA	GARUN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22542	1051481	PUNDREK SEMWAL	GARURADHWAJ AROMATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22543	1014403	VIKASH MANI	GARV ENERGINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC203514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22544	2940988	RAJBEER SINGH	GARV ENERGINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC203514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22545	2971580	GEETA VERMA	GARV ENERGINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC203514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22546	3544195	AMIT KUMAR	GARV HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22547	3544207	NEERAJ AHLAWAT	GARV HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22548	3544211	GAURAV CHAUDHARY	GARV HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22549	1919365	GARVESH SHARMA	GARVHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22550	2667220	POONAM SHARMA	GARVHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22551	720787	SUNIL PIPALWA	GARVHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22552	5172605	RAJANI CHAUHAN	GARVIT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22553	5172607	LALIT CHAUHAN	GARVIT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22554	1650893	RAJESH KUMAR	GARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22555	1650901	PARMINDER SHARMA	GARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22556	396947	EKTA SEHGAL	GAS AND OIL PLANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2001PTC113017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22557	397110	SUSHMA SEHGAL	GAS AND OIL PLANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2001PTC113017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22558	397275	PUNEET SEHGAL	GAS AND OIL PLANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2001PTC113017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22559	397321	YOGESH SEHGAL	GAS AND OIL PLANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2001PTC113017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22560	528361	SUMIT SEHGAL	GAS AND OIL PLANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2001PTC113017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22561	3357214	GAURAV BUTANI	GAS METERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC214762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22562	902462	SHAGUN BUTANI	GAS METERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC214762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22563	2920903	YISHAYAHO SHOHAM	GASH TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22564	2958390	AVRAHAM HADDY	GASH TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22565	1816076	ASHA TIWARI	GASHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22566	1816129	NITIN TIWARI	GASHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22567	2406432	VARUN SINGH	GASHDOM PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22568	2409133	FAISAL AKIF	GASHDOM PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22569	3071562	ASHISH SHARMA	GASTRONOME FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22570	3599648	PRAVEEN UPRETI	GASTRONOME FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22571	662954	SHUAIB AHMAD	GATEWAY AIREXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2001PTC110613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22572	663076	IQRAR AHMED	GATEWAY AIREXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2001PTC110613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22573	2684772	KRISHAN GOEL	GATEWAY COATED PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2001PTC110257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22574	3294973	RAHUL AGRAWAL	GATEWAY COATED PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2001PTC110257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22575	1274329	KIRAN AGGARWAL	GATEWAY HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22576	636574	ALOK AGGARWAL	GATEWAY HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22577	3224193	ROBERT GOLDMANN	GATEWAY ORIENTATIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22578	3224210	TERRI GOLDMANN	GATEWAY ORIENTATIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22579	2116035	RAMASWAMY SWAMY	GATEWAY SEAEXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2008PTC176498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22580	2116554	RAMESH MANI	GATEWAY SEAEXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2008PTC176498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22581	265911	BALASUBRAMANIAN RAMASAMY	GATEWAY SEAEXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2008PTC176498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22582	2684772	KRISHAN GOEL	GATEWAY SPECIALITY PAPERS LIMITED	U21012DL1981PLC012610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22583	3294973	RAHUL AGRAWAL	GATEWAY SPECIALITY PAPERS LIMITED	U21012DL1981PLC012610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22584	875100	RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN	GATEWAY SPECIALITY PAPERS LIMITED	U21012DL1981PLC012610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22585	1395039	SHIV RAICHAND	GATEWAY TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22586	80689	RANJEEV SALUJA	GATEWAY TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22587	3348865	SHAMSHER GORAYA	GATEWAY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22588	3348882	SULOCHNA GORAYA	GATEWAY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22589	778881	HITENDRA GATHANI	GATHANI AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC154696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22590	600127	MISHAN TOMAR	GATHBANDHAN MATRIMONIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22591	600132	SHASHI KIRAN	GATHBANDHAN MATRIMONIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22592	2618207	PRATUL BHARDWAJ	GATI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22593	2623580	SAURAV KUMAR	GATI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22594	3340852	NIDHI GUPTA	GATIK RESEARCH AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22595	3340898	MEENAKSHI JANKI	GATIK RESEARCH AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22596	2143421	PUJA SHARMA	G-ATM MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22597	2143457	BIKASH SHYAMAL	G-ATM MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22598	3392575	MANTOSH KUMAR	G-ATM MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22599	2011837	SUNIL KUMAR	GAU MAA DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC174370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22600	2012143	RAJEEV SINGHAL	GAU MAA DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC174370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22601	2012154	SUMAN SINGHAL	GAU MAA DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC174370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22602	1077998	VIVEK GAUR	GAUR BROTHERS BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22603	1648894	AJAY CHOUHARY	GAUR BROTHERS BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22604	2006333	JAGDISH RAM	GAUR BROTHERS BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22605	1929988	NAUMAN ALI	GAUR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC232530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22606	5203864	NASEEM GAUR	GAUR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC232530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22607	2991848	RAMAN POONCHHI	GAUR DIAGNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC202601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22608	2991859	RADHA RANI	GAUR DIAGNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC202601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22609	1639601	BHARAT GAUR	GAUR HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22610	1639762	RITU SHARMA	GAUR HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22611	116496	KARINA BATRA	GAUR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22612	118092	AJAY BATRA	GAUR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22613	613302	GEETA BATRA	GAUR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22614	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	GAURANGI RATH FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22615	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	GAURANGI RATH FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22616	2240101	SAURABH SHARMA	GAURAV AQUA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22617	6485295	ARCHANA SHARMA	GAURAV AQUA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22618	361012	MAHESH CHANDER	GAURAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22619	7005668	VINOD KAMRA	GAURAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22620	2955536	NITESH GUPTA	GAURAV INDIA KISAN & KRISHI VIKAS LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC221955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22621	3502203	SANJAY KUMAR	GAURAV INDIA KISAN & KRISHI VIKAS LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC221955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22622	3557519	SHYAM SINGH	GAURAV INDIA KISAN & KRISHI VIKAS LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC221955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22623	2999134	SAMAY SINGH	GAURAV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22624	3522590	SIKANDER YADAV	GAURAV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22625	1129940	SUBHASH CHANDER	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22626	1312044	NARENDER GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22627	6834613	KAMAL GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22628	6834638	NEELAM GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22629	7199550	KUSUM GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22630	2963964	NARENDER SINGH	GAURAV NATURAL OSMOSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22631	2963982	VIVEK KUMAR	GAURAV NATURAL OSMOSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22632	1691021	KAMLESH RAGHAV	GAURAV PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22633	2651961	GAURAV SINGH	GAURAV PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22634	2917508	GAURAV JAIN	GAURAV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC200334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22635	761537	PARVEEN JAIN	GAURAV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC200334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22636	1037398	ASHOK SINGHAL	GAURI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC198391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22637	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	GAURI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC198391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22638	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	GAURI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC198391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22639	1713500	PANKAJ SHARMA	GAURI KRISHNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70100DL2007PTC168657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22640	1761925	RAMA SHARMA	GAURI KRISHNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70100DL2007PTC168657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22641	2843477	PAYAL MANGLA	GAURI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22642	2968090	VIKAS MANGLA	GAURI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22643	2982627	MANISH KUMAR	GAURISUTA I T SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22644	3009336	KOVID KUMAR	GAURISUTA I T SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22645	7278276	RAJEEV SINHA	GAUSHKA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22646	7278282	SATISH YADAV	GAUSHKA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22647	1944675	VED YADAV	GAUSYAM EACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2012PTC240030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22648	2431268	UJJWAL YADAV	GAUSYAM EACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2012PTC240030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22649	8223	MEENA AGARWAL	GAUTAM BUDH FORGE PVT LTD	U34300DL2001PTC110522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22650	8369	ATUL AGARWAL	GAUTAM BUDH FORGE PVT LTD	U34300DL2001PTC110522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22651	1916703	NARESH KUMAR	GAUTAM COMPUTER EDUCATION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22652	1917530	DEVINDER RANBIR	GAUTAM COMPUTER EDUCATION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22653	87088	BHUPINDER SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22654	90813	SHOBHA SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22655	90990	ROOMA SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22656	91169	RAMAN SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22657	1536173	KUSUM MOHANKA	GAUTAM PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22658	1536225	BRAJ KISHOR MOHANKA	GAUTAM PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22659	1778190	GAUTAM SAHNI	GAUTAM SAHNI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL1998PTC097358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22660	3371484	HARISH SAHNI	GAUTAM SAHNI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL1998PTC097358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22661	1890482	KARAN SAKKARWAL	GAUTAM SONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22662	393133	VED PRAKASH	GAUTAM SONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22663	2198949	SUCHINT AUNNU	GAYA RESORT AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22664	2625341	PINYO TANVISET	GAYA RESORT AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22665	965260	SUBODH MATHUR	GAYA RESORT AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22666	5307873	RATTAN SINGH	GAYAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22667	5307885	KRISHNA SRI	GAYAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22668	1031248	MANOJ GUPTA	GAYATRI BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22669	1154661	SUDHA SHARMA	GAYATRI BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22670	2628161	DEVENDRA DIXIT	GAYATRI DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22671	607567	HARI DIXIT	GAYATRI DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22672	1376531	ANIL SINGH	GAYATRI LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007PTC167926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22673	2679645	RAJEEV SINGHAL	GAYATRI LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007PTC167926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22674	3528005	MOOL GUPTA	GAYATRI LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007PTC167926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22675	2680554	MANORANJA N BEHERA	GAYATRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC046127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22676	5272608	BRIJ PAL	GAYATRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC046127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22677	2510229	RANJEET KUMAR	GAYATRI OUTSOURCING SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22678	2510562	KUNTI DEVI	GAYATRI OUTSOURCING SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22679	1149192	AJAI SHARMA	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22680	3263077	RAVI GAUR	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22681	3287365	NAGENDRA SINGH	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22682	465466	BENU PANKAJ	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22683	3156552	JAISHREE MAHALWAL	GAZE INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22684	3156578	SUBHASH SAXENA	GAZE INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22685	3167925	SARAT VARMA	GAZE INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22686	3596596	PALLAVI PRIYA	GAZE TECHSQUADUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22687	3596601	BHARAT BHUSHAN	GAZE TECHSQUADUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22688	1848940	MANISH KUMAR	GAZELLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22689	1848995	WASEEM ASLAM	GAZELLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22690	6799492	MANOJ KUMAR	GB JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC206826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22691	6844019	RAJIV CHOPRA	GB JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC206826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22692	1562415	RICHKA BHAI	GBC (HR) SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC037220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22693	1562466	KANWAL PAL	GBC (HR) SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC037220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22694	1715372	NIDHI JALAN	GBC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC089561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22695	1768863	SURYA JALAN	GBC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC089561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22696	2557057	SHISHAN SINGH	GBC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22697	2557098	KRISHAN LAL	GBC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22698	5114575	NITIN VIRMANI	GBIEC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22699	5114583	SUDESH KUMARI	GBIEC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22700	1228748	SURINDER KAUR	G-BIZ INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2006PTC156429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22701	1228847	SYED ZAIDI	G-BIZ INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2006PTC156429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22702	2692911	ASHWANI GARG	GBL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22703	2692942	SATISH BHALLA	GBL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22704	3111298	SHASHI MITTAL	GBL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22705	557779	DILIP BANKA	GBMS FAMS,PROPERTIES AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22706	7032143	ANJANI AGARWAL	GBMS FAMS,PROPERTIES AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22707	2687322	BIJENDER KUMAR	GBP PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2010PTC040332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22708	2687575	SURENDER SINGH	GBP PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2010PTC040332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22709	1621995	ROHIT PANDEY	GBR FINISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22710	2504546	ALEXANDRA SHAW	GBR FINISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22711	2192774	RAJ KHULLAR	GBT AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2005PTC136908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22712	2192910	PARDEEP KUMAR	GBT AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2005PTC136908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22713	1213958	SHAMBHU AGARWAL	GBVM FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22714	3169695	RAHUL AGARWAL	GBVM FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22715	2062875	SANDEEP SETIA	GBY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22716	3029895	MEENAKSHI SETIA	GBY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22717	2602171	KUL MALHOTRA	G-CAD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22718	494061	VISHNU AGGARWAL	G-CAD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22719	494116	SUDHIR GULATI	G-CAD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22720	2459641	SUSHMA CHADHA	GCE SOLAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC238078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22721	2459665	MANISH CHADHA	GCE SOLAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC238078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22722	5283824	JOSE FERNANDEZ	GCE SOLAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC238078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22723	1227750	JAGDISH CHHABRA	GCL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22724	2821556	VIJAY CHHABRA	GCL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22725	3610343	GAURAV CHHABRA	GCL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22726	2649928	RISHIKESH NISHIKAR	GCM CONTAINER LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22727	2649939	ABHISHEK RUCHIKAR	GCM CONTAINER LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22728	2030825	ASHWANI GUPTA	GCS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22729	2030851	VICKY GUPTA	GCS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22730	2030865	MOHIT GUPTA	GCS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22731	1191679	VINEET CHOUDHARY	GCTRO HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC183141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22732	1191707	YAMINI	GCTRO HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC183141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22733	1778012	ANIL BHARDWAJ	GD CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22734	1824874	RAJIV KUMAR	GD CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22735	3589381	GURMEJ SINGH	GDB REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC224881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22736	3589413	HARPAL SINGH	GDB REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC224881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22737	1793409	ASHISH MITTAL	GDS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22738	3057440	PARAS SEHRAWAT	GDS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22739	5209222	ANITA KUMARI	GDS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22740	5209231	NARAYAN GAUTAM	GDS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22741	3399033	DARSHAN SADANA	GDS INFO EDUCATION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC213640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22742	3399043	GARIMA DARSHAN	GDS INFO EDUCATION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC213640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22743	2799358	SUNIL KAUSHIK	GDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22744	2800830	DEVENDER KUMAR	GDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22745	2833277	DEBKI KUMAR	GDS VALUETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC197791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22746	2833281	SANJULA DEVI	GDS VALUETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC197791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22747	3227167	SURESH KUMAR	GDS VALUETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC197791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22748	3559649	GULSHAN MULCHAND ANI	GE FOODTECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22749	3559656	MAHIM VATS	GE FOODTECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22750	1501690	SANGEETA BALYAN	GE PACIFIC ASSOCIATES LTD.	U74140DL2001PLC112107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22751	1512570	OM BALLAN	GE PACIFIC ASSOCIATES LTD.	U74140DL2001PLC112107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22752	1866956	JAGVEER SINGH	GE PACIFIC ASSOCIATES LTD.	U74140DL2001PLC112107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22753	1322675	AJAY AHUJA	GEAR-TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22754	1524748	ANITA AHUJA	GEAR-TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22755	1548504	AMIT PATHAK	GECAP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22756	1548516	SATISH PATHAK	GECAP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22757	3219317	SERGE BITBOUL	GECI TRANSPORTATION AND ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22758	3413389	PIERRE BRASSEL	GECI TRANSPORTATION AND ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22759	168005	MADAN MITTAL	GEE CEE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC142007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22760	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	GEE CEE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC142007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22761	168005	MADAN MITTAL	GEE CEE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC086311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22762	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	GEE CEE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC086311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22763	168039	AKHIL MITTAL	GEE CEE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC086311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22764	168005	MADAN MITTAL	GEE CEE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL1995PTC071408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22765	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	GEE CEE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL1995PTC071408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22766	2901411	SUNIL KUMAR	GEE DEE FIBRE GLASS COMPOSITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC199696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22767	2921323	ANIL SINGH	GEE DEE FIBRE GLASS COMPOSITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC199696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22768	3184709	SURENDRA KUMAR	GEE ELEVEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22769	3186462	JOGINDER PAL	GEE ELEVEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22770	3560624	PARVEEN KUMAR	GEE ELEVEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22771	5346750	MOHAMMAD SYED HUSSAIN	GEE ESS TAMIRAAT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22772	5348472	GUFRAH AHMED	GEE ESS TAMIRAAT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22773	56107	VIJAYPAL GARG	GEE EXIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22774	1198573	KARANBIR SANDHU	GEE GEE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22775	1312977	RAVINDER PAL GILL	GEE GEE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22776	1416984	PRABHJIT GILL	GEE GEE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22777	5297292	NELOFER	GEE INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22778	5297298	ALAMGIR AHMED	GEE INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22779	5297300	NASIR HUSSAIN	GEE INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22780	5297303	SARTAJ ALI	GEE INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22781	5306772	AFAZAL WARIS	GEE INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22782	1782645	SURENDRA SHARMA	GEE KAY TOBACCO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22783	3209036	RAJENDRA SIPANI	GEE KAY TOBACCO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22784	1819725	PARTAP SINGH	GEE PEE SOFT SOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC096957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22785	2837483	HARBHAJAN SINGH	GEE PEE SOFT SOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC096957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22786	1666226	ANKIT KUMAR	GEE RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2011PTC219217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22787	56107	VIJAYPAL GARG	GEE RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2011PTC219217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22788	56139	KRISHAN BASIA	GEE RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2011PTC219217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22789	1932904	JANAKIRAMAN RAMAMURTHY	GEE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22790	1943173	ANANDAPPA KRISHNAN	GEE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22791	318070	ANITA GABA	GEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC032113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22792	322902	ANIL SANEJA	GEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC032113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22793	3290106	SATBIR SINGH	GEE VETS HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC041609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22794	7410264	PARMINDER KAUR	GEE VETS HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC041609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22795	5202337	SANJEEV PRASHAR	GEEMED BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22796	5248826	PRADEEP SHARMA	GEEMED BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22797	5241035	GARIMA SINGH	GEEMOGASHANU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22798	5241042	MRINENDRA SINGH	GEEMOGASHANU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22799	5253272	SHAILJA SINGH	GEEMOGASHANU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22800	5308632	ABHIJEET MISHRA	GEET AIRCON PRIVATELIMITED	U29191DL2012PTC238327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22801	6793158	MANJEET KAUR	GEET AIRCON PRIVATELIMITED	U29191DL2012PTC238327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22802	1681243	GURPREET SINGH	GEETA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22803	2794097	RAJNEESH SINGH	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22804	2794114	RENU SINGH	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22805	2972486	SHRI SHUKLA	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22806	2972515	NIRAJ KUMAR	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22807	2362704	VIPUL RAJA	GEETANJALI GRAPHICS(INDIA) LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC099566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22808	2554718	ANKIT RAMBEER	GEETANJALI GRAPHICS(INDIA) LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC099566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22809	471557	OMBIR SINGH	GEETANJALI GRAPHICS(INDIA) LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC099566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22810	3624727	MAHATAM SINGH	GEETANJALI GUARDINGSERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22811	5193716	RITA SINGH	GEETANJALI GUARDINGSERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22812	5343917	GEETANJALI MEHTA	GEETANJALI PROPMPARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22813	5345893	AJIT MEHTA	GEETANJALI PROPMPARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22814	2407630	KAVITHA JAIN	GEETANJALI THREAD MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2011PTC218558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22815	432366	BASANTI NAHATA	GEETANJALI THREAD MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2011PTC218558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22816	472931	GIRISH CHANDER	GEETANJLI CHIT FUNDAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22817	473104	VINOD RAI	GEETANJLI CHIT FUNDAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22818	3556802	GEETA KASHYAP	GEETASHREE KALAVARDHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22819	3556814	HARI KASHYAP	GEETASHREE KALAVARDHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22820	2161620	GEETA VARSHNEY	GEETICA HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2008PTC181691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22821	2161623	KASTURI DEVI	GEETICA HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2008PTC181691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22822	2644680	PRAVEEN KUMAR	GEETVAM CORPORATIONLIMITED	U93000HR2012PLC046869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22823	361524	SANJEEV PANDEY	GEETVAM CORPORATIONLIMITED	U93000HR2012PLC046869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22824	5233578	ODAMPARA MBAT PRASANNAK UMAR	GEETVAM CORPORATIONLIMITED	U93000HR2012PLC046869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22825	6727016	SIDHANT KHANNA	GEETVAM CORPORATIONLIMITED	U93000HR2012PLC046869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22826	1355859	ANTONY DURAI JEEVARAJ FRANCIS	GEEVEE ENVIRONMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2001PTC112394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22827	2584889	JACQVELINE SUJATHA	GEEVEE ENVIRONMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2001PTC112394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22828	3097293	ARJUN SINGH	GELD FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22829	3387330	JEET SHARMA	GELD FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22830	3105824	MOHAMMA D ALI	GELD SUCCESS INFRAMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22831	3105834	MOHAMMA D ALI	GELD SUCCESS INFRAMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22832	1566690	SUNIL KUMAR	GELENTS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22833	1566706	RAVINDER DRALL	GELENTS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22834	115486	POONAM KHURANA	GEM HOSIERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC094445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22835	77614	KEWAL KHURANA	GEM HOSIERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC094445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22836	77705	HEMANT KHURANA	GEM HOSIERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC094445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22837	393281	BABU PATEL	GEM INSPECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1997PTC087028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22838	395319	YASHVANT SINGH	GEM INSPECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1997PTC087028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22839	3029084	NIDHI MADAN	GEM TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC207334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22840	3084847	JATIN MADAN	GEM TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC207334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22841	1167882	UMESH AGARWAL	GEMARA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22842	1168017	SHIV AGARWAL	GEMARA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22843	681421	ASHISH RAWAT	GEMAT SOIL AND MATERIALS TESTINGENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U45201DL1993PTC055399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22844	681446	PUSHPA RAWAT	GEMAT SOIL AND MATERIALS TESTINGENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U45201DL1993PTC055399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22845	3553982	FAN YUNXIAO	GEMINI BILINGUAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC221144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22846	3553985	LI XIN	GEMINI BILINGUAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC221144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22847	1403105	ROHIT SOOD	GEMINI CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17222DL2004PTC126486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22848	2878207	ALI ANWAR	GEMINI CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17222DL2004PTC126486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22849	3354658	HARMEET SINGH	GEMINI ELECTROGADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22850	3424066	JASPAL SINGH	GEMINI ELECTROGADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22851	2398427	AKHIL KAUSHAL	GEMINI IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22852	2409635	SUMAN KAUSHAL	GEMINI IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22853	1641809	ARUN KUMAR	GEMINI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22854	1641862	AJIT KUMAR	GEMINI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22855	2499886	RAJEEV KHURANA	GEMINI POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22856	2499889	MEENA KHURANA	GEMINI POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22857	580241	MUKESH VASWANI	GEMINI SYNTAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22858	851892	GITA VASWANI	GEMINI SYNTAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22859	1854471	TAJINDER ARORA	GEMS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC180269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22860	1891386	SATPAL ARORA	GEMS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC180269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22861	2040820	GURMEET KAUR	GEMS INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22862	2040946	MAHIPAL BOHAT	GEMS INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22863	1854471	TAJINDER ARORA	GEMS LEISURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22864	1891386	SATPAL ARORA	GEMS LEISURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22865	2548806	IRSHAD KHAN	GEMS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22866	2548808	SANDEEP MISHRA	GEMS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22867	2548851	PHOOL MOHAMMAD	GEMS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22868	2704415	KAPIL PASRICHA	GEMS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22869	3121242	VIRENDER ISHWAR	GEMS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22870	1837607	USHA AHUJA	GEN SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1997PTC087724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22871	2669669	SHARDA AHUJA	GEN SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1997PTC087724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22872	3045791	DEEPIKA CHAWLA	GENACE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22873	3045855	MRIDHU RIKHIE	GENACE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22874	5195898	TARUN	GENACE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2011PTC229431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22875	5317245	MUKESH GOSWAMI	GENACE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2011PTC229431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22876	1856172	RAJESH SINGH	GENCO POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC172625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22877	1856182	NETRA SINGH	GENCO POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC172625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22878	5168425	AVIJEET KUMAR	GENE MEDICO PRIVATELIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC162165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22879	5168436	RAJANI SINGH	GENE MEDICO PRIVATELIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC162165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22880	6553012	CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH	GENEARTH ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22881	6554640	GYATRI DEVI	GENEARTH ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22882	2937234	SANGITHA KUNNAMPU LLY	GENEDOR CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22883	2937239	VILASINI GOPI	GENEDOR CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22884	2305773	RANJIT SINGH	GENEE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22885	2450039	AMARJIT SINGH	GENEE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22886	2583266	MANDEESH KAUER	GENEE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22887	2305773	RANJIT SINGH	GENEE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012FTC046243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22888	2583266	MANDEESH KAUER	GENEE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012FTC046243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22889	2033062	PATRICK OLEARY	GENERAL SIGNAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1997PTC085786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22890	3172981	KEITH WILLIAMS	GENERAL SIGNAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1997PTC085786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22891	3139155	RAVINDER KUMAR	GENERATION NEED NETWORKING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22892	6537215	BHAGWAN DASS	GENERATION NEED NETWORKING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22893	2356839	BALVINDER SINGH	GENERATION NEXT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22894	2407594	BALBEER SINGH	GENERATION NEXT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22895	2592756	MRINAL GHOSH	GENERGY BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51197DL2000PTC107582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22896	2592819	ABANTIKA GHOSH	GENERGY BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51197DL2000PTC107582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22897	2837425	NAVNEET KALHAN	GENESIS CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2010PTC040181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22898	2857441	JITENDRA SINGH	GENESIS CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2010PTC040181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22899	1996674	SUDHIR GUPTA	GENESIS CREDIT AND COMMERCE LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC041660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22900	2979758	PHILLIP MONTES	GENESIS CREDIT AND COMMERCE LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC041660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22901	437760	HARISH LALSINGHAN I	GENESIS CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22902	437858	SONIK JULKA	GENESIS CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22903	466590	TARUNDEEP KHARBANDA	GENESIS CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22904	1663761	RASHMEE AGRAWAL	GENESIS INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22905	1663774	SHANTI AGRAWAL	GENESIS INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22906	1205414	JAMES GOODMAN	GENESIS INFO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22907	823440	VENKATARAMAN ESHWAR	GENESIS INFO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22908	1258923	ANSHUMALI BHUSHAN	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22909	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22910	1936826	INDRAJEET RAMESH	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22911	468763	SURYA SINGH	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22912	1194006	VANDANA GAUR	GENESIS MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U74140DL2005PTC142090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22913	1194014	GIRISH GAUR	GENESIS MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U74140DL2005PTC142090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22914	437858	SONIK JULKA	GENESIS REALTYPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22915	466590	TARUNDEEP KHARBANDA	GENESIS REALTYPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22916	5161838	SUMAN DEVI	GENESIS SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC133315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22917	5161843	VINOD KUMAR	GENESIS SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC133315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22918	1936826	INDRAJEET RAMESH	GENESIS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22919	2300572	AMIT KUMAR	GENESIS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22920	3060593	VIJAY GROVER	GENESYS FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2010PTC206168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22921	3060634	CHANDAN GROVER	GENESYS FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2010PTC206168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22922	2224775	GURJESH DUBEY	GENETIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22923	2224831	KRISHNA PANDEY	GENETIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22924	5140169	MAN SINGH	GENETIC REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22925	5180870	DHARMEND RA KUMAR	GENETIC REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22926	3297184	VINOD KUMAR	GENEX BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22927	3297238	VEENA VIJAY	GENEX BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22928	3297575	YOGESH DHARAM	GENEX BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22929	3297590	DHARAM SINGH	GENEX BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22930	2302918	MAHABIR SINGH	GENEXT BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC213398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22931	2454386	LIJU RAMANKUTTY	GENEXT BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC213398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22932	1839665	SHUBHA CHITRANSHI	GENEXT INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC161799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22933	6460669	SHWETA VERMA	GENEXT INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC161799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22934	219329	SHAM JAIN	GENEXT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC152939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22935	219333	NAVEEN JAIN	GENEXT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC152939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22936	2250026	GYANENDRA KUMAR	GENIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22937	2587692	ARVIND TIWARY	GENIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22938	5150825	PALAK DUA	GENIE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22939	5151065	BHUPENDER BIRDI	GENIE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22940	1081784	KESHAV AGGRAWAL	GENIOUS INFOMUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22941	1081792	SUSHILA GOEL	GENIOUS INFOMUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22942	1401209	VIPIN PRAKASH	GENIOUS INFOMUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22943	2624669	HIRA MALLA	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22944	325730	AMIT MALLA	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22945	325753	MOHD KHAN	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22946	6508576	CHANDER VERMA	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22947	1295847	KRISHAN SEHRAWAT	GENIUS BRAIN ABACUSACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22948	2021133	SUMITRA DEVI	GENIUS BRAIN ABACUSACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22949	3481032	SEEMA BHASIN	GENIUS BUG EDUCATION & LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80100DL2012PTC239909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22950	3481049	ARVIND BHASIN	GENIUS BUG EDUCATION & LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80100DL2012PTC239909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22951	329505	NEKKANTI RAO	GENIUS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22952	363425	NEKKANTI PADMAVATHI	GENIUS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22953	448185	NEKKANTI VARMA	GENIUS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22954	2235059	DHARAMPAL SHARMA	GENIUS ECONOMICS VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309HR2008PTC037783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22955	2434983	SATISH KUMAR	GENIUS ECONOMICS VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309HR2008PTC037783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22956	2336280	DEEP SINGH	GENIUS INFRAFAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22957	2781995	VEER SINGH	GENIUS INFRAFAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22958	2725769	JAIPAL TEWATIA	GENIUS NETWORKING ULTRATECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22959	2725779	ARUN TEWATIA	GENIUS NETWORKING ULTRATECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22960	3339024	MOHAMMAD SARFRAJ	GENIUS OPTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33201DL2011PTC212527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22961	3339037	MOHAMMAD EKHLAK	GENIUS OPTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33201DL2011PTC212527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22962	6710345	DINESH KHURANA	GENIUS SERVICES PRIVILEGE CARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC211347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22963	7717953	RUPINDER	GENIUS SERVICES PRIVILEGE CARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC211347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22964	2704415	KAPIL PASRICHA	GENIUS SPOT & FUTURE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22965	2885611	MONIKA PASRICHA	GENIUS SPOT & FUTURE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22966	2914633	RAJEEV RATTAN	GENIUS SPOT & FUTURE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22967	2516405	JAI SINGH	GENIUSKEY EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22968	5339421	SONIA GAMBHIR	GENIUSKEY EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22969	1910437	MALTA YADAV	GENNEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22970	1929607	ARADHANA SAXENA	GENNEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22971	1931912	SUBHASH SRIVASTAVA	GENNEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22972	1829939	SHIKHA SINHA	GENNEXT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22973	3246848	RAJVIR SINGH	GENNEXT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22974	40729	PANKAJ MADAN	GENNEXT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22975	5283065	DIVYANSHU BANSAL	GENNEXT RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22976	5289595	SALIL AGRAWAL	GENNEXT RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22977	5290104	ABHISHEK JAIN	GENNEXT RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2012PTC237523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22978	1456648	RANA SINGH	GENNEXT TREXIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253DL2007PTC170669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22979	1829939	SHIKHA SINHA	GENNEXT TREXIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253DL2007PTC170669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22980	40729	PANKAJ MADAN	GENNEXT TREXIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253DL2007PTC170669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22981	159868	VINOD KUMAR	GENOME BIO-TECH LTD	U24239DL2001PLC111601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22982	2835840	PARVEEN MONGA	GENOME BIO-TECH LTD	U24239DL2001PLC111601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22983	5255259	KRUSHNA HOTA	GENOME BIO-TECH LTD	U24239DL2001PLC111601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22984	3211223	VIJAYA GUPTA	GENTECH DIAGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22985	3211262	DINESH GUPTA	GENTECH DIAGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22986	2059877	NEENA FRANKIE	GENTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC083111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22987	376868	RAJA FRANKEY	GENTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC083111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22988	1555259	RAJSHRI YADAV	GENTECH TOOLINGS PVT LTD	U29246HR1993PTC031881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22989	484758	RAJESH YADAV	GENTECH TOOLINGS PVT LTD	U29246HR1993PTC031881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22990	484778	SANJAY YADAV	GENTECH TOOLINGS PVT LTD	U29246HR1993PTC031881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22991	1281148	BAHAR HUSAIN	GENUINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22992	522627	RIZWANA SHAIKH	GENUINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22993	522696	ATIQUE SHAIKH	GENUINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22994	2608843	HARI RAM	GENUINE EYE PROTECTION & DETECTIVESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22995	3500255	VEER SINGH	GENUINE EYE PROTECTION & DETECTIVESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22996	5107916	SUNIL KUMAR	GENUINE PRODUCTS IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22997	5108646	SAMAR DAS	GENUINE PRODUCTS IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
22998	2964398	MANOJ LAHERIA	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22999	2975416	PRAVIN PANDEY	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23000	5176092	MAHAVIR GARG	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23001	5232071	SANCHITA CHAKRABORTY	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23002	5232511	SHEETAL SHARMA	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23003	5236271	ASHOK KUMAR	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23004	5236319	AMIT	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23005	5236552	AMIT	GENX ADVANCED AND DIGITAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23006	1710026	ALAGIAHNA DAR SIGHAMANI	GEN-X CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23007	1716314	BALADEVA CHITRANJAN	GEN-X CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23008	185284	PRADEEP KUMAR	GENX PLYWOOD & DESIGNS TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U36101DL2011PTC225183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23009	3614092	NARESH AGGARWAL	GENX PLYWOOD & DESIGNS TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U36101DL2011PTC225183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23010	5192639	RAGHAV JHA	GENXPRT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23011	5194039	MITHLESH JHA	GENXPRT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23012	911722	ASHISH SAHAY	GENXPRT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23013	5109371	CHANDER	GENXT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC229882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23014	5109374	RAJESH KUMAR	GENXT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC229882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23015	1452655	ANIL ARORA	GEO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23016	2211307	SANGEETA ARORA	GEO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23017	2169888	GAGAN DHAWAN	GEO PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23018	3069151	ATUL MUDGIL	GEO PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23019	1115737	LAJINDER BAWA	GEO TELEMATICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23020	1123131	RAVINDER MALHAN	GEO TELEMATICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23021	1989436	ASHOK KUMAR	GEO WATER RESOURCESDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000HR2010PTC041135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23022	2432122	RAVINDER KUMAR	GEO WATER RESOURCESDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000HR2010PTC041135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23023	3185514	RAMESH KUMAR	GEO WATER RESOURCESDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000HR2010PTC041135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23024	5328665	MOHIT BAHUGUNA	GEOCART MAPPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23025	5330016	DEEPTI SINGH	GEOCART MAPPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23026	5220427	HEMENDRA SHARMA	GEODESY SURVEYING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23027	5220467	VEENA SHARMA	GEODESY SURVEYING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23028	1442044	RAJEEV SAHAY	GEOGICAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23029	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	GEOGICAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23030	5138952	MANISH MAJGAONKAR	GEOGRAPHIC DESTINATION TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC113129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23031	5139073	VASANT MAJGAONKAR	GEOGRAPHIC DESTINATION TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC113129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23032	3359215	AHMAD SULAIMAN	GEOGRAPHICAL ENVIRONMENT RESTORATION & MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23033	7300967	TAHSEEN FATIMA	GEOGRAPHICAL ENVIRONMENT RESTORATION & MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23034	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GEOMETRIC DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PVT LMD	U45201DL2005PTC141917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23035	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GEOMETRIC DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PVT LMD	U45201DL2005PTC141917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23036	242926	RAJIV BANSAL	GEOMETRIC REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23037	2650797	VIDISHA BANSAL	GEOMETRIC REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23038	1748591	YOGESH MITTAL	GEON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23039	2719051	SONIA GUPTA	GEON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23040	2003007	RAJAT AGARWAL	GEONURSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC155502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23041	900340	PALLAVI AGARWAL	GEONURSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC155502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23042	2572086	JEAN MICHEL REBILLY	GEOPETROL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23043	2578819	JEROME REBILLY	GEOPETROL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23044	1079801	MOHAMMED MOHAMMED	GEO-PHYSIO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23045	1080332	KURSHAIDAN KHUSHI	GEO-PHYSIO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23046	3344947	IGOR GLADKOV	GEORGIKO EXPORTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23047	3344960	NATALIA OVCHINNIKOVA	GEORGIKO EXPORTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23048	5187437	AFTAB ALAM	GEOTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23049	5200982	MOBINA KHATUN	GEOTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23050	3419769	CHATAR SINGH	GEOTEX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23051	3564618	ASHWIN THAKAR	GEOTEX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23052	2512910	KIRAN KONSAM	GEOTRANS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23053	2514394	SANGEETA KONSAM	GEOTRANS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23054	3525027	GEOFFREY HEEVE	GEOTTEXX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23055	3525043	NELSON ONWUCHEKWA	GEOTTEXX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23056	2312428	MAHAVIR SINGH	GEPS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23057	2337204	UDAIVIR SINGH	GEPS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23058	2216403	SANJAY GERA	GERA MEHRA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED.	U92190HR2008PTC038149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23059	2216529	VIKAS MEHRA	GERA MEHRA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED.	U92190HR2008PTC038149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23060	2873292	AJAY JOLLY	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23061	2873321	CHATELIER GERALDIN	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23062	2873342	NEHA JOLLY	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23063	2885152	BASIL CHATELIER	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23064	1953559	MANMOHAN KAUR	GERMAN BREAD FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC173673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23065	1953573	TARANJIT KAUR	GERMAN BREAD FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC173673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23066	2466451	RAVI DUTTA	GERMAN BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23067	5231156	PARAMJIT SINGH	GERMAN BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23068	1815495	JAWAHAR LAL DHAR	GERMAN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85193DL1991PLC042578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23069	6670925	BROTI GHOSH	GERMAN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85193DL1991PLC042578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23070	6671014	PONNUSWAMY RAVICHANDRAN	GERMAN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85193DL1991PLC042578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23071	1242576	NAVEEN GUPTA	GERMANE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23072	3000054	NEETA GUPTA	GERMANE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23073	1544734	ANAND AHLUWALIA	GERMANE TEKNOLOGIES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24119DL2002PTC117812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23074	2150382	VINOD GUPTA	GERMINAL TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23075	3028204	SEEMA GUPTA	GERMINAL TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23076	2642381	OCTAVIO ANTONIO AGNELO DO SOCORRO SENA	GES ENG. AUTOMOTIVE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2010FTC199645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23077	2668444	JAIME BONET BALAGUER	GES ENG. AUTOMOTIVE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2010FTC199645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23078	5176353	ANUJ GOEL	GESMIC REALTY AND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23079	5295859	VIKRAM GUPTA	GESMIC REALTY AND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23080	2762139	PRAYASHA PATTASANI	GESTURE ARCHITECTS AND INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23081	2763317	SATYASAGAR SINHA	GESTURE ARCHITECTS AND INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23082	2763353	ABHILASH JOSHI	GESTURE ARCHITECTS AND INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23083	85548	RAJIV SHARMA	GET BUILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23084	86181	DOUGLAS CLARK	GET BUILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23085	2525478	SHAHID KHAN	GET TRAVELS ADDICTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23086	2537818	IFTEKHAR MOHD	GET TRAVELS ADDICTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23087	1153166	PAWAN GAMBHIR	GETEL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL1997PTC090703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23088	1153269	SEEMA GAMBHIR	GETEL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL1997PTC090703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23089	1196473	MUKUL MAHAJAN	GETFAST INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC083498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23090	261644	SHILPA MAHAJAN	GETFAST INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC083498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23091	261656	KAVITA MAHAJAN	GETFAST INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC083498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23092	261710	RITU MAHAJAN	GETFAST INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC083498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23093	5170932	NISHA JOSE	GETHSEMANE HERMITAGE TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23094	5170935	PARAYIL THOMAS	GETHSEMANE HERMITAGE TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23095	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	GETMORE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23096	1819070	MADHU HANDA	GETMORE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23097	6400171	MAMTA	GETPROBLEMFIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23098	6400183	SAVITA DEVI	GETPROBLEMFIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23099	64613	SANJAY GAMBHIR	GETRISE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC130327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23100	66665	MADHU GAMBHIR	GETRISE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC130327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23101	3574716	SANDHYARA NI PANDA	GETWELL BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2011PTC041997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23102	7052599	SUBHASH CHOUBEY	GETWELL BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2011PTC041997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23103	3056761	AWANISH SINGH	GETWELL LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC203210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23104	3645490	USHA SINGH	GETWELL LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC203210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23105	3617373	GUNJAN NEHRA	GEXTASIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23106	3617386	ANUROOP DAHIYA	GEXTASIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23107	3028860	WUXUE ZHANG	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23108	3028874	WENXUE ZHANG	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23109	3200422	XIANGWEI FENG	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23110	3563549	JAMPA DHARGYAL	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23111	3259907	JAIDEEP CHOPRA	GFIVE MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23112	3388896	MANISHA RAWAT	GFIVE MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23113	2691382	RADHE SHYAM	GFN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23114	2691395	TANVIR SAGWAL	GFN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23115	2131158	VIRAJ SIKAND	GFX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U34300DL2008PTC177744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23116	2133724	NEIRA SIKAND	GFX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U34300DL2008PTC177744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23117	2883740	GIRISH GOSWAMI	GG FLEET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23118	2883743	ANIL KUMAR	GG FLEET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23119	1062130	SANJAY KUMAR	GG KITAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23120	3600121	PRASOON PARIJAT	GG KITAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23121	2883740	GIRISH GOSWAMI	GG TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23122	2883743	ANIL KUMAR	GG TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23123	3518548	MOHIT SHARMA	GG VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23124	5196486	VISHAL ARORA	GG VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23125	536619	KRISHAN DEWAN	GG VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23126	1875155	GURDEEP KAUR	GKG PROPERTIES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23127	1895911	GAGAN SINGH	GKG PROPERTIES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23128	3599514	PANKAJ BUDHIRAJA	GGN CLINIC	U85100HR2011NPL044317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23129	3599540	NIDHI KHANNA	GGN CLINIC	U85100HR2011NPL044317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23130	3599514	PANKAJ BUDHIRAJA	GGN WELFARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC044797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23131	3599540	NIDHI KHANNA	GGN WELFARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC044797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23132	448296	SUNIL KAMDAR	GGT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC138268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23133	448328	RANJANA KAMDAR	GGT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC138268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23134	3629129	MANINDER YADAV	GH INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC044609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23135	3629132	USHA	GH INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC044609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23136	3629133	SHARWAN SINGH	GH INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC044609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23137	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GHA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23138	858678	WASIF HASAN	GHA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23139	396110	MOHAMMA D HUSSAIN	GHA INFO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23140	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GHA INFO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23141	858678	WASIF HASAN	GHA INFO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23142	2752763	SHRI GHAI	GHA1 PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23143	310694	PARAS RAM	GHA1 PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23144	3167275	PUSHPAL ARORA	GHA1 TEXTILE AND EXPORTS MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23145	3167523	KUNWARDEE P KALRA	GHA1 TEXTILE AND EXPORTS MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23146	611658	BHARAT CHUGH	GHA1 TEXTILE AND EXPORTS MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23147	1499435	ARBIND SINGH	GHAR AANGAN FOOD CHAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC221541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23148	7451681	MANISH	GHAR AANGAN FOOD CHAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC221541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23149	1926982	SUSHI KAUL	GHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23150	2195809	SURESH RATHI	GHARPARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300HR2008PTC038181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23151	2221657	MAMTA RANI	GHARPARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300HR2008PTC038181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23152	1278359	SURESH KUKREJA	GHAZIABAD ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2002PTC115091	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23153	2974565	PRADEEP GUPTA	GHAZIABAD AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC078489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23154	2974591	NEELAM GUPTA	GHAZIABAD AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC078489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23155	2927488	AMBE GANESH	GHAZIABAD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23156	2929181	SONU KESHAV	GHAZIABAD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23157	356604	SURENDRA GUPTA	GHAZIABAD ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1944PLC000790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23158	1818269	SURENDRA SINGH	GHAZIABAD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23159	1818318	RAJEEV SINGH	GHAZIABAD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23160	1841338	KAILASH MALIK	GHAZIABAD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23161	1552062	JANET BHATIA	GHM MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23162	1991626	KANAYO BHATIA	GHM MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23163	3317951	SHWETANK GHOSH	GHOSH AND GHOSH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23164	978337	VIPIN GHOSH	GHOSH AND GHOSH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23165	979255	SHOURENE GHOSH	GHOSH AND GHOSH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23166	5283885	OWAIS HAI	GHUMO RE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23167	5283890	ANAS VIQUAR	GHUMO RE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23168	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	GIAN INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC081033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23169	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	GIAN INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC081033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23170	1109946	KAILASH GUPTA	GIAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC009706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23171	2779293	SUMIT GUPTA	GIAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC009706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23172	6417816	DEEPAK GUPTA	GIAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC009706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23173	3077875	ABHAY SALWAN	GIANMAKER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23174	3130600	AASHIMA SALWAN	GIANMAKER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23175	5184773	HAEJO PARK	GIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23176	5184786	JUNG PARK	GIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23177	3538321	ANAND ARORA	GIFFIKS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23178	3538488	SAURABH ARORA	GIFIKS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23179	5186794	MIRA MITTAL	GIGANTIC INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23180	5195638	SUMAN	GIGANTIC INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23181	1746948	KABIR HAZARIKA	GIKA CONSULTING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23182	1798401	ASHOK YADAV	GIKA CONSULTING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23183	2099779	SUFIA KHAN	GILAN INTAL CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL1998PLC093895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23184	2099790	SUHAIL KHAN	GILAN INTAL CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL1998PLC093895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23185	3474079	SOUGATA SARKAR	GILBERT WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23186	5101393	MERVYN GILBERT	GILBERT WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23187	475867	AKSHAY JAIN	GILD FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS & WEBTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23188	475921	SUDESH JAIN	GILD FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS & WEBTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23189	2065210	SUNG KIM	GILDO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23190	2065262	SEUNG KIM	GILDO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23191	1323899	LAKHBIR SINGH	GILL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23192	2271980	MANINDER KAUR	GILL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23193	1341795	SUKHDEV GILL	GILLCO NIRMAN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23194	2607686	SANTOKH GILL	GILLCO NIRMAN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23195	2353437	VIPIN AGGRWAL	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23196	3016029	UMA DUTTA	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23197	718315	RAJIV DATTA	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23198	871108	SANJIV DATTA	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23199	2506406	JASWANT DAGAR	GIMMICK DETECTIVES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23200	2510068	SATPAL SINGH	GIMMICK DETECTIVES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23201	3637592	ADITI KINI	GINGER CAT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC044119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23202	3637596	ANURADHA PAI	GINGER CAT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC044119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23203	5110925	MANOJ KUMAR	GINGER INFO SOLUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23204	5115421	RAJINDER	GINGER INFO SOLUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23205	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	GINGER INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23206	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	GINGER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23207	2306109	SHANKAR GOYAL	GINNI PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85110DL1995PLC067924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23208	3467952	SHAILESH PANDEY	GINNI TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2012PTC045200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23209	5171924	JAGMOHAN TEWATIA	GINNI TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2012PTC045200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23210	2898628	MOHD KHAN	GINSPIRE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23211	2992165	SONU VEER	GINSPIRE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23212	1673417	SHILPI DHIR	GIOVANI FASHION LIMITED	U51311DL2006PLC148256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23213	494264	MAHENDER DHIR	GIOVANI FASHION LIMITED	U51311DL2006PLC148256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23214	494310	HARSH DHIR	GIOVANI FASHION LIMITED	U51311DL2006PLC148256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23215	7834244	NAVEEN ROHTAGI	GIOVANI FASHION LIMITED	U51311DL2006PLC148256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23216	1129218	SATISH GUPTA	GIPRODORNII INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23217	2749690	VLADIMIR MEDOVNIKOV	GIPRODORNII INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23218	5140283	ENRIC COLLADO	GIRBAU INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012FTC234887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23219	5198373	ANTONI RUBIES BOFILL	GIRBAU INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012FTC234887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23220	5198628	ALEX ALAMANY SIURANA	GIRBAU INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012FTC234887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23221	6406382	MERCE	GIRBAU INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012FTC234887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23222	1133007	MANOJ SARAF	GIRDHAR ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23223	1133126	OM PRAKASH SARAF	GIRDHAR ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23224	4881	MUKUND SHARAN	GIRDHARI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50909DL2005PTC140028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23225	6943161	ANAND TIWARI	GIRDHARI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50909DL2005PTC140028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23226	1034922	GAUTAM MAJUMDAR	GIRDHARI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23227	1035026	TINA MAJUMDAR	GIRDHARI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23228	166382	VUJAY GARG	GIRI RESEARCH AND MEDICAL LAB LIMITED	U85195DL1993PLC053654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23229	166420	VEENA GARG	GIRI RESEARCH AND MEDICAL LAB LIMITED	U85195DL1993PLC053654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23230	66406	C D GARG	GIRI RESEARCH AND MEDICAL LAB LIMITED	U85195DL1993PLC053654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23231	1361253	SUDHIR GOSWAMI	GIRI SUNS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23232	5150896	NITIN GOSWAMI	GIRI SUNS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23233	5237112	AMIT AHLAWAT	GIRIK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2012PTC233910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23234	5237123	MANOJ KUMAR	GIRIK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2012PTC233910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23235	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	GIRIRAJ GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23236	2789095	ANIL SINGHAL	GIRIRAJ GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23237	3320709	TARUN GOYAL	GIRIRAJ GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23238	1895345	ASHOK PUNIA	GIRIRAJ LAND RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23239	1895490	RAKESH KUMAR	GIRIRAJ LAND RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23240	420850	KRISHAN VERMA	GIRIRAJ LAND RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23241	1881154	RAM MUNDUKAR	GIRIRAJ MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2005PTC133255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23242	742283	RAJ JAIN	GIRIRAJ MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2005PTC133255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23243	744738	VINEET JAIN	GIRIRAJ MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2005PTC133255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23244	1224853	RAM RATHORE	GIRIRAJ POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23245	1363460	RAM SINGH	GIRIRAJ POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23246	2931929	UDAY BHAGAT	GIRIRAJ TEXTURISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC213175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23247	3181753	PRAVEEN AGGARWAL	GIRIRAJ TEXTURISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC213175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23248	2177761	GIRIRAJ BAGRI	GIRIRAJ TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2000PTC106652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23249	967414	RAVINDER SINGH	GIRIRAJ TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2000PTC106652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23250	2020411	ABHISHEK KUMAR	GIRIZA MINING AND INFRA DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23251	2020437	KUNDAN KUMAR	GIRIZA MINING AND INFRA DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23252	2337153	AMRIT GIROTI	GIROTI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC147445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23253	3095066	TARUN KUMAR	GIROTI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC147445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23254	538243	DUSHYANT RANA	GISH ONLINE SHOPPE PVT LTD	U72300DL2006PTC149052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23255	60535	AMIT RANA	GISH ONLINE SHOPPE PVT LTD	U72300DL2006PTC149052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23256	2500358	GEETA SOBHRI	GITANJALI COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23257	2507782	DEVENDRA SOBHRI	GITANJALI COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23258	3459126	JASPAL OBEROI	GITC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23259	3459155	SURENDER OBEROI	GITC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC230466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23260	3129512	PEEYUSH SHUKLA	GITEC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23261	3208325	MANISH SHUKLA	GITEC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23262	2782514	RAVI LUTHRA	GIZMO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC195189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23263	2782530	GULSHAN KHATRI	GIZMO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC195189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23264	1606444	GAURAV KALA	GK CONTENT 4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC149723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23265	94941	AJAY JUGRAN	GK CONTENT 4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC149723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23266	1872898	KAMAL SHARMA	GK CRUSHING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23267	3036072	GOPAL SHARMA	GK CRUSHING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23268	6605615	ROHIT SHARMA	GK CRUSHING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23269	2421760	GOPI SAHAY	GK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC208377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23270	5296922	ARCHANA SHARMA	GK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC208377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23271	2601592	SAURABH KAMBOJ	GK GPS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2002PTC116657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23272	2616653	GAURAV KAMBOJ	GK GPS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2002PTC116657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23273	1307931	SHAM KAPOOR	GK LUMBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23274	1307969	PRATIBHA KAPUR	GK LUMBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23275	1307997	SHIMU KAPOOR	GK LUMBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23276	1927148	GAJRAJ SINGH	GK SEMICON CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2009PTC187908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23277	1944727	GULAB CHOUHAN	GK SEMICON CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2009PTC187908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23278	2665259	AKHILESH SINHA	GK SMART IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23279	2686717	SHIVAM NIRANJAN	GK SMART IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23280	295014	KRISHAN GUPTA	GKM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23281	3396532	MADHU BALA	GKM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23282	3196981	KAJAL TULI	GKM HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23283	3224732	SUBHASH CHANDRA	GKM HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23284	3272911	SATISH KUMAR	GKM IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101HR2011PTC042633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23285	3272921	SUMAN LATA	GKM IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101HR2011PTC042633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23286	1159809	GOPAL YADAV	GKP MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23287	1882525	KULDEEP MAANJU	GKP MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23288	6634724	PRAVEEN KUMAR	GKP MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23289	1307285	GHANSHYA M RAHEJA	GL EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23290	3209449	BINOD BANSAL	GL EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23291	2944074	OLIVIER FERRATON	GL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23292	2959958	ERIC ROSTAGNAT	GL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23293	3066063	SEBASTIEN BRUNET	GL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23294	5107665	MEENA SALARIA	GL HF ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23295	5107671	RONAK SINGH	GL HF ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23296	3576766	ATMANAND SHARMA	GLAB AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23297	6818426	ALTAF MASOOD	GLAB AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23298	5217274	VISHAL ANAND	GLACIER HANDBALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2012PTC234615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23299	5217519	AJIT KUMAR	GLACIER HANDBALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2012PTC234615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23300	533757	SADHU JINDAL	GLACIER TECHNOSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200HR2007PTC036657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23301	533783	ANAND JINDAL	GLACIER TECHNOSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200HR2007PTC036657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23302	533795	ROHIT JINDAL	GLACIER TECHNOSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200HR2007PTC036657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23303	5191881	SHAHRYAR KHAN	GLAD2TEACH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2012PTC231609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23304	5191884	SHARIQUA KHAN	GLAD2TEACH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2012PTC231609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23305	2106085	KRISHAN LAL	GLADSOME PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC138633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23306	2106108	NARESH KUMAR	GLADSOME PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC138633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23307	2106196	NARESH BRUNO	GLADSOME PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC138633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23308	893143	RAJIV KAPOOR	GLAIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23309	893151	VIPIN KAPOOR	GLAIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23310	893143	RAJIV KAPOOR	GLAIR STEELS & VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23311	893151	VIPIN KAPOOR	GLAIR STEELS & VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23312	3009617	JOSEPH OJUKWU	GLAJOLA RESOURCES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23313	3009637	JOSHUA OJUKWU	GLAJOLA RESOURCES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23314	3415432	VARUN AHLAWAT	GLAMAZONE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC238081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23315	5302097	SHEKHAR	GLAMAZONE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC238081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23316	3050712	MANDEEP SIDHU	GLAMOROZ MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23317	3062960	ARUN CHOUDHARY	GLAMOROZ MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23318	1885122	RAM SINGH	GLAMOUR CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23319	1885130	ABHIMANYU SAHARAN	GLAMOUR CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23320	2531726	VIVEK JHA	GLAMOUR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC177748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23321	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	GLAMOUR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC177748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23322	508819	RAZIA NISHAT	GLAMOUR INTERNATIONAL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2005PTC137353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23323	508842	NAZEER AKBAR	GLAMOUR INTERNATIONAL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2005PTC137353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23324	508849	VAKIL AHMAD	GLAMOUR INTERNATIONAL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2005PTC137353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23325	2908816	JARNAIL SINGH	GLAMOUR LIFE MARKETING & NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC198998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23326	2910179	KRISHAN CHANDER	GLAMOUR LIFE MARKETING & NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC198998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23327	5256711	SURBHI BHATNAGAR	GLAMOUR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23328	5267408	NAVEEN BHATNAGAR	GLAMOUR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23329	3600983	AMARPREET SINGH	GLAMOURLIFE INFRA LIMITED	U70200HR2011PLC043818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23330	3600984	HARISH KUMAR	GLAMOURLIFE INFRA LIMITED	U70200HR2011PLC043818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23331	5289988	MUKTA RANI	GLAMOURLIFE INFRA LIMITED	U70200HR2011PLC043818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23332	6378803	RITESH KUMAR	GLAMOUREOUS INSTITUTE OF INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23333	6380196	ROHIT SINGH	GLAMOUREOUS INSTITUTE OF INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23334	3387996	RENU RANA	GLARE ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2011PTC213958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23335	3388043	SATYA PRAKASH	GLARE ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2011PTC213958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23336	1686654	AMBER AGARWALA	GLARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23337	1686736	HIMANSHU THUKRAL	GLARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23338	1237514	SUNIL AGGARWAL	GLASS PLANT AND MACHINERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23339	1608384	MUKESH TYAGI	GLASS PLANT AND MACHINERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23340	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	GLASS RELATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1996PTC082818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23341	699276	SANDEEP CHOWDHRY	GLASS RELATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1996PTC082818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23342	2619819	KAPIL DEO	GLAZE APPARELS AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC177229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23343	2633923	DHANANJAY KUMAR	GLAZE APPARELS AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC177229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23344	1601974	AJAY KUMAR	GLEAM CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC162069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23345	1601993	AJIT DAS	GLEAM CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC162069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23346	3400493	RANJIT KUMAR	GLEBE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2012PLC234239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23347	3400560	SHIVNANDA N SUMAN	GLEBE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2012PLC234239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23348	5170314	JYOTI KUMARI	GLEBE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2012PLC234239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23349	5178757	JITENDRA SINGH	GLEBE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502HR2012PTC046472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23350	5302644	KARISHMA	GLEBE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502HR2012PTC046472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23351	3204630	ANIL KUMAR	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23352	681732	RAJU VERMA	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23353	681901	RASHME VERMA	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23354	681975	ANIL SHARMA	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23355	1323899	LAKHBIR SINGH	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23356	2281318	MADANMOHAN AGRAWAL	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23357	2281444	PETER SANGHA	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23358	2281518	THOMAS SMYTH	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23359	2281621	JATINDER BAINS	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23360	1831213	VIJAY BUDHIA	GLINDIA NATURECEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC200474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23361	2700742	KUSH GHAI	GLINDIA NATURECEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC200474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23362	3026111	VIKAS SINGH	GLINT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23363	3156694	BHUPENDER SINGH	GLINT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23364	3428198	RAJESH KUMAR	GLISTEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23365	3428204	AJAY KUMAR	GLISTEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23366	3199150	SUNIL KUMAR	GLISTER RETAIL VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23367	3199497	RANJEET SINGH	GLISTER RETAIL VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23368	5333667	ASHOK JANGID	GLISTER RETAIL VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23369	2696287	PRAMOD SINGH	GLIT INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23370	2696329	PRASHANT SINGH	GLIT INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23371	1912099	NAVIN PAL SINGH	GLITZ ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23372	430979	CHANDAN BHANDARI	GLITZ ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23373	1293899	ZILE SINGH	GLITZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23374	5184077	RANBIR YADAV	GLITZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23375	2436875	NAVEENPAL BHANDARI	GLITZ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC219065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23376	430979	CHANDAN BHANDARI	GLITZ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC219065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23377	5245386	MOHAMMA D DANISH	GLITZ REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC045751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23378	5245387	NIKHIL NIGAM	GLITZ REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC045751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23379	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC170483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23380	1775462	PARDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC170483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23381	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC176291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23382	3182194	RAVI NEGI	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC176291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23383	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23384	1775462	PARDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23385	1775485	SARWAN GOSWAMI	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23386	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC110699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23387	629418	ISHWAR NEGI	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC110699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23388	2154526	SABIR QURESHY	GLOBAL AIRNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC107568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23389	2182149	ANIL CHOWHAN	GLOBAL AIRNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC107568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23390	2012706	AAQIL KHAN	GLOBAL ASHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC235610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23391	5258486	SALMAN	GLOBAL ASHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC235610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23392	485855	SUDEEPTO DATTA	GLOBAL BRAND MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23393	71743	RAKESH SHARMA	GLOBAL BRAND MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23394	91694	STEVEN EDEN	GLOBAL BRAND MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23395	1006529	MEENAKSHI MARWAH	GLOBAL BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23396	1006643	AJAY MARWAH	GLOBAL BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23397	3509206	GURDEEP SINGH	GLOBAL CARE INVENTORS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104HR2011PTC042854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23398	3509259	ROSHAN LAL	GLOBAL CARE INVENTORS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104HR2011PTC042854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23399	2322456	BRJU VERMA	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23400	2322457	RAMNI VERMA	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23401	2503563	MANAS MOHAN	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23402	2503570	AMIT MOHAN	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23403	3140075	PARDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL CORPORATE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23404	5230622	NEETU	GLOBAL CORPORATE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23405	2805673	RAJESH JHA	GLOBAL CRS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23406	2805678	MINAKSHI JHA	GLOBAL CRS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23407	1312433	SETHU VAIDYANATHAN	GLOBAL DAIRY HEALTH LIMITED	U15203DL2010PLC200735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23408	2155173	CHAKRAVARTHY GUNTUBOYINA	GLOBAL DAIRY HEALTH LIMITED	U15203DL2010PLC200735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23409	805643	PARESH CHAUDHRY	GLOBAL DAIRY HEALTH LIMITED	U15203DL2010PLC200735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23410	2762934	BISWARUP BANERJEE	GLOBAL DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U00000DL2004PLC234421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23411	3054541	MEENA	GLOBAL DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U00000DL2004PLC234421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23412	729599	REKHA XAVIER	GLOBAL DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U00000DL2004PLC234421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23413	486489	DILEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED TRS FROM U.P	U24246DL2003PLC118814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23414	741374	RAVINDER SAINI	GLOBAL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED TRS FROM U.P	U24246DL2003PLC118814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23415	743844	BRJU SHARMA	GLOBAL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED TRS FROM U.P	U24246DL2003PLC118814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23416	3554331	MOUSHUME E GARG	GLOBAL ELECTROTEKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23417	3556053	MUKUL GANGULI	GLOBAL ELECTROTEKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23418	2330732	AJAZ KHAN	GLOBAL EQUIPMENTS HOSPITALITY PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220HR2012PTC044770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23419	5196899	ANIL FOTADAR	GLOBAL EQUIPMENTS HOSPITALITY PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220HR2012PTC044770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23420	6394936	NEHA	GLOBAL E-TRACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23421	6394938	SUMIT GUPTA	GLOBAL E-TRACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23422	6705292	SHANU GROVER	GLOBAL E-TRACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23423	6822666	ASHISH PAHWA	GLOBAL E-TRACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23424	5283365	GURPREET SINGH	GLOBAL FOREIGN EXCHANGE UNIT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC237939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23425	5283465	GURCHARAN SINGH	GLOBAL FOREIGN EXCHANGE UNIT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC237939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23426	1525589	SHRI KANT	GLOBAL GASCON AND MINERALS LIMITED	U11201DL2006PLC145750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23427	273971	JAYPRATAP SINGH	GLOBAL GASCON AND MINERALS LIMITED	U11201DL2006PLC145750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23428	2760599	BRAHMA TRIPATHI	GLOBAL GASCON AND MINERALS LIMITED	U11201DL2006PLC145750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23429	5116078	ASHUTOSH RASTOGI	GLOBAL GATE TRADEX & REALTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC230416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23430	5162349	PARITOSH RASTOGI	GLOBAL GATE TRADEX & REALTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC230416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23431	5110313	RANJEET SINGH	GLOBAL GOLF SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23432	5110372	SUNIL CHAUHAN	GLOBAL GOLF SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23433	5130040	NELLATTU RAMAKRISH NAN	GLOBAL GRADUATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2010PTC203289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23434	5130043	SUNIL RAMAKRISH NAN	GLOBAL GRADUATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2010PTC203289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23435	3331280	RAHUL KUTHIALA	GLOBAL GREEN POWER VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U40300HR2011PTC044589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23436	5131445	ROHIT KUTHIALA	GLOBAL GREEN POWER VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U40300HR2011PTC044589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23437	5227915	MANISH KUMAR	GLOBAL INDIA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23438	5227927	POOJA SHARMA	GLOBAL INDIA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23439	1324122	SARAN KUMAR	GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L51109HR1994PLC033364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23440	1123532	ARUN VEDI	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23441	1123565	ATUL SHARMA	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23442	1123592	ALKA SHARMA	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23443	1591678	NITIN PRASAD	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23444	3599231	DHARMEND RA SINGH	GLOBAL INFRATOWN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC229386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23445	3599397	RAJESH AGGARWAL	GLOBAL INFRATOWN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC229386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23446	3490772	PREM RANI	GLOBAL INSULATION CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23447	39460	GOPAL KRISHAN	GLOBAL IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC103157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23448	39610	RAMA SHARMA	GLOBAL IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC103157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23449	545585	BHIM YADAV	GLOBAL LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23450	727578	SHELLY SHARMA	GLOBAL LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23451	2288584	NARAYANA M NIKHIL	GLOBAL LEARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC079633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23452	2288632	NARAYANA M PADMAVATHY	GLOBAL LEARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC079633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23453	5203945	MOHAMMAD ALIM	GLOBAL LINK MEDICALTOURISM PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23454	6543815	MOHAMMAD FAHIM	GLOBAL LINK MEDICALTOURISM PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23455	6837695	NEAMATULLAH	GLOBAL LINK MEDICALTOURISM PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23456	5112673	BALINDER CHAUDHARY	GLOBAL MEDIACONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23457	5112684	VISHVENDRA KUMAR	GLOBAL MEDIACONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23458	3608095	SIDDHARTH PASRICHA	GLOBAL MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC225528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23459	880935	SONIA PASRICHA	GLOBAL MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC225528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23460	1430535	MEENU YADAV	GLOBAL PASSAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC097005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23461	1922049	TARUN SINGH	GLOBAL PASSAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC097005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23462	5283677	VIJAY YADAV	GLOBAL PASSAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC097005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23463	1943517	MAHESH KUMAR	GLOBAL PRODUCTION NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC214906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23464	3359020	SANJAY SINGH	GLOBAL PRODUCTION NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC214906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23465	3385506	ARVIND TRIPATHI	GLOBAL PRODUCTION NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC214906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23466	3385546	NASIR ABDUL	GLOBAL PRODUCTION NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC214906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23467	5191081	NISHANT MEHTA	GLOBAL QUICK JOBS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23468	5191087	PREETI SAPRA	GLOBAL QUICK JOBS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23469	6851726	VIJAY SINGH	GLOBAL REACH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23470	7255623	GURMEET SINGH	GLOBAL REACH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23471	7256075	KULWINDER KAUR	GLOBAL REACH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23472	7830503	ISHANT RAIKWAR	GLOBAL REACH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23473	6502251	TAKHIR BEPPAEV	GLOBAL REACH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23474	6502255	IAROSLAV SERGEEV	GLOBAL REACH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23475	5241726	PARDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL REAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23476	5241751	BIJENDER SINGH	GLOBAL REAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23477	5241756	PANKAJ SHARMA	GLOBAL REAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23478	5241758	KULDEEP SINGH	GLOBAL REAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23479	130102	RAJNI KAKAR	GLOBAL RESOURCE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC097462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23480	130618	POSHKAR MOZA	GLOBAL RESOURCE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC097462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23481	1247697	SUBODH KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL CABLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1990PTC040196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23482	1247710	SANDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL CABLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1990PTC040196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23483	1248014	ASIT KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL CABLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1990PTC040196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23484	1248040	ANSHUL KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL CABLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1990PTC040196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23485	1247697	SUBODH KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2000PTC104968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23486	1247710	SANDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2000PTC104968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23487	1248014	ASIT KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2000PTC104968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23488	1247697	SUBODH KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1996PTC083741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23489	1247710	SANDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1996PTC083741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23490	1248014	ASIT KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1996PTC083741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23491	1986411	CHANDRA MITTAL	GLOBAL SPIN-WEAVE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23492	2516080	YASH RAWAT	GLOBAL SPIN-WEAVE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23493	471527	PRAMOD KUMAR	GLOBAL SPIN-WEAVE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23494	3588985	KAPIL SACHDEVA	GLOBAL TECHXPRT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23495	5118531	LAISHRAM KHUMAN	GLOBAL TECHXPRT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23496	141002	SAMEER VERMA	GLOBAL TRANSIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC192159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23497	166020	DEVANG SHAH	GLOBAL TRANSIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC192159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23498	3537690	RAKESH TIWARI	GLOBAL TRANSIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC192159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23499	2765060	SANDEEP MADHAVAN	GLOBAL TRAVEL SEEKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23500	5283164	SUKHJIWAN BHATHAL	GLOBAL TRAVEL SEEKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23501	2707381	MAHESH AGRAWAL	GLOBAL VIEW INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC230473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23502	5168099	ANAND	GLOBAL VIEW INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC230473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23503	1144331	JAGDISH KUMAR	GLOBAL VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC158618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23504	1144337	NEELAM JUNEJA	GLOBAL VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC158618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23505	1325300	BABU JAIN	GLOBAL WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC233654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23506	5173825	AJAY JHA	GLOBAL WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC233654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23507	5216101	LIPKA CHAKRABARTY	GLOBAL WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC233654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23508	5217405	SAMAR SINGH	GLOBAL WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC233654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23509	1191973	DIPAN RAGHUBANS HI	GLOBALMATICS RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC206620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23510	1893016	KUMUD KHANNA	GLOBALMATICS RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC206620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23511	2651935	PRAMOD CHORARIA	GLOBALMATICS RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC206620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23512	3136207	DINESH TULADHAR	GLOBALMATICS RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC206620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23513	3343877	YUG TAMRAKAR	GLOBALMATICS RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC206620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23514	5247507	RAVINDER SINGH	GLOBESHINE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23515	5279271	SUBHAS PODDAR	GLOBESHINE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23516	6450158	NIRANJAN PODDAR	GLOBESHINE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23517	5205892	RAKESH RANA	GLOBESHINE WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC233194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23518	5266414	SACHIN RANA	GLOBESHINE WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC233194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23519	201858	POOJA RASTOGI	GLOBESTAR SOFTWARE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC084648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23520	269470	SHEETAL JAIN	GLOBESTAR SOFTWARE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC084648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23521	2782178	TUSHAR RASTOGI	GLOBESTAR SOFTWARE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC084648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23522	2944635	BHARAT BISHT	GLOBESTAR SOFTWARE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC084648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23523	311980	VINOD RAWAT	GLOBESTAR SOFTWARE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC084648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23524	1519760	FAIZ BEG	GLOBEX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23525	2073783	SHAHNAZ BEG	GLOBEX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23526	1519741	HASEEN BEG	GLOBEX STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC227333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23527	1519760	FAIZ BEG	GLOBEX STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC227333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23528	1756783	RIAZ BEG	GLOBEX STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC227333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23529	2073783	SHAHNAZ BEG	GLOBEX STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC227333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23530	2781546	VINITA SAINANI	GLOBIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23531	2793832	MONICA PHERWANI	GLOBIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23532	5118263	MERSINA ANGELIKA VON BUTTLAR	GLOBO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23533	5288561	ARVIND RAMAN	GLOBO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23534	5258848	NIBHA RANI	GLOBOCARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC236710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23535	5265764	RITENDRA KUMAR	GLOBOCARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC236710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23536	1883112	ABDUL NAUSHAD BAVA	GLOBSTAR TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL1999PTC099199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23537	1883175	MUHAMMED NOBI ABDUL KHADER	GLOBSTAR TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL1999PTC099199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23538	1642007	KRISHAN KUMAR	GLOBUS BIOTECH LIMITED	U24232DL1997PLC087583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23539	2603609	SUNIL MANUJA	GLOBUS BIOTECH LIMITED	U24232DL1997PLC087583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23540	2608401	GIRISH VARSHEY	GLOBUS BIOTECH LIMITED	U24232DL1997PLC087583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23541	6441006	SAURABH AGGARWAL	GLOBUS E-WASTE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2006PTC156460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23542	6555220	ASHOK GUPTA	GLOBUS E-WASTE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2006PTC156460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23543	3094885	VISHAL AGGARWAL	GLOBUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23544	5198573	NIRANJAN PANDA	GLOBUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23545	2600484	RAKESH KUMAR	GLOBUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC105467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23546	2600499	SANGEETA RALLI	GLOBUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC105467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23547	6441006	SAURABH AGGARWAL	GLOBUS RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2006PTC156424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23548	6555220	ASHOK GUPTA	GLOBUS RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2006PTC156424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23549	6758508	RAJ SINGH	GLOBUS UNIVERSAL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23550	6758597	ABHISHEK KUMAR	GLOBUS UNIVERSAL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23551	3557455	KHWAJA AHMED	GLOCALGRIP PLACEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23552	3566485	SANA KHAN	GLOCALGRIP PLACEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23553	3123065	SANJAY SINGH	GLOMAX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23554	3263387	HABIB MIR	GLOMAX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23555	3584091	VIJAY KUMAR	GLOMAX TECHNOLOGIES & EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC225654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23556	3621483	DARSHAN	GLOMAX TECHNOLOGIES & EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC225654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23557	1645148	INDERJIT LABANA	GLONIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC041701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23558	341446	HARMANJIT ARORA	GLONIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC041701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23559	278584	ASHISH KATYAL	GLONIS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23560	278728	SANJAY DHAWAN	GLONIS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23561	3597910	MOKHAN DAYAL	GLONIS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23562	2162404	RAJOO VERMA	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23563	2162437	NAPHEES KHAN	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23564	2162870	IMRAN MALIK	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23565	2162885	ASLAM JAVED	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23566	2162897	SUBHASH SINGH	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23567	5325185	SANJEEV HEER	GLORIA MEDIAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC173159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23568	5325190	SHREESH PANDEY	GLORIA MEDIAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC173159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23569	2295918	MONIROZZA MAN	GLORIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23570	2303033	ASRAFUL ALOM	GLORIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23571	2640255	MAHSINA SULTANA	GLORIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23572	699212	ELIAS KHAN	GLORIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23573	973882	ANAND MISRA	GLORIETTA CONSULTANTS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23574	973925	SMITA MISHRA	GLORIETTA CONSULTANTS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23575	5286691	RAJINDER KUMAR	GLORIOUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC238461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23576	5286698	BISHNU SINGH	GLORIOUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC238461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23577	6506504	DEEPAK KUMAR	GLORIOUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC238461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23578	3297687	BHUVNESH GULERIA	GLORIOUS CHEM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23579	3380827	NARESH GULERIA	GLORIOUS CHEM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23580	3635385	KRISHAN PRABHAKAR	GLORIOUS FAMILY MULTIMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23581	5272078	HUKAM SINGH	GLORIOUS FAMILY MULTIMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23582	1452483	UPASANA YADAV	GLORIOUS FILMS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC197316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23583	1980077	VINOD YADAV	GLORIOUS FILMS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC197316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23584	5286692	BIMLA RANI	GLORIOUS LAYER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23585	5286699	RAJENDER SINGH	GLORIOUS LAYER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23586	1641198	YOGESH GROVER	GLORIOUS MEDIA VICTORY ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC166665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23587	1677579	HIMKARAN NATH	GLORIOUS MEDIA VICTORY ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC166665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23588	2854655	HARI GUSAIN	GLORIOUS MULTI SERVICE CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23589	7811043	RAHUL GUSAIEN	GLORIOUS MULTI SERVICE CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23590	1452483	UPASANA YADAV	GLORIOUS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23591	1980077	VINOD YADAV	GLORIOUS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23592	3387228	MD MUMTAZ	GLORIOUS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U52100DL2011PLC213823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23593	3387386	NASRA ARSHAD	GLORIOUS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U52100DL2011PLC213823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23594	5175245	MAHENDRA SINGH	GLORIOUS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U52100DL2011PLC213823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23595	5328053	AJOY RAJWAR	GLORIOUS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U52100DL2011PLC213823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23596	5328056	SANJAY BHUIYAN	GLORIOUS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U52100DL2011PLC213823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23597	5328921	NABA GHOSH	GLORIOUS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U52100DL2011PLC213823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23598	115560	SHIKHA PAHUJA	GLORY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23599	115832	PREM ANAND	GLORY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23600	2416946	NISHA SHROTRIA	GLORY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2001PTC113060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23601	2439511	ARVIND SHROTRIA	GLORY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2001PTC113060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23602	3633351	NAINA PANWAR	GLORY INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23603	7801230	RAJBIR SINGH	GLORY INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23604	7801342	HEMANT WALAVALKAR	GLORY INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23605	2927546	UMESH BERIA	GLORY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23606	3071766	PRABHAT SINGH	GLORY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23607	5244552	AJIT RANA	GLORY MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2012PTC238378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23608	5246059	ANAND KUMAR	GLORY MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2012PTC238378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23609	115560	SHIKHA PAHUJA	GLORY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23610	115832	PREM ANAND	GLORY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23611	1067037	KAMLESH SAXENA	GLOSHINE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23612	1535317	SUBHASH JOHARI	GLOSHINE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23613	3377886	GAGANDEEP KATHURIA	GLOSSY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC215955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23614	3471925	VIKAS JAIN	GLOSSY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC215955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23615	3556015	SONIA JAIN	GLOSSY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC215955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23616	1774175	RAJEEV SINGH	GLOSSY TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23617	1774205	AMIT KUMAR	GLOSSY TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23618	3420289	REETA PANDA	GLOW ADVERTISING & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC227400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23619	6669083	MANOJ GAUR	GLOW ADVERTISING & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC227400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23620	738803	DEEPAK BHALLA	GLOW COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23621	738817	AMIT BAWA	GLOW COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23622	3027211	SANDEEP KUMAR	GLOW EDUCATIONAL CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23623	3035697	SANDESH LODI RAJPUT	GLOW EDUCATIONAL CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23624	2157525	SANDEEP KALIA	GLOW IN STILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23625	2329517	PRAMOD REDDY MALLAIAH GARI	GLOW IN STILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23626	3033190	BHUPINDER SINGH	GLOW IN STILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23627	3177576	DHARMENDER THIND	GLOW NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23628	3177669	GURPREET SINGH	GLOW NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23629	2864098	SURENDRA MISHRA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23630	2893727	YADVENDRA MISHRA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23631	3164169	VIJAY SHARMA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23632	3164186	ARUN SHARMA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23633	3164223	KAMLENDRA MISHRA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23634	2869240	DEEPAK JHA	GLOWLIGHT UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23635	3479465	DEEPTI JHA	GLOWLIGHT UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23636	5166412	ASHISH MISHRA	GLOWLINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23637	5167465	AMIT GUPTA	GLOWLINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23638	1515028	DHARMEND RA RANJAN	GLOWSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23639	1515068	JITENDRA KUMAR	GLOWSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23640	3600842	MUNISH GIRDHER	GLOXINIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23641	3600846	RAHUL LOOMBA	GLOXINIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23642	2410441	KAMALESH PAWAR	GLS PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2008PTC185655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23643	346325	NEERAJ GUPTA	GLS PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2008PTC185655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23644	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	GLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23645	3524896	ANU KALHAN	GLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23646	3542377	RAJAN MAKHIJA	GLUCK GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23647	3559803	JEEVAN KUMAR	GLUCK GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23648	2569333	MANOJ SHARMA	GLUDO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2007PTC161428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23649	2785722	VIJAY SHARMA	GLUDO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2007PTC161428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23650	3588692	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	GM MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC043645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23651	3588694	MONA	GM MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC043645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23652	1957622	GURMINDER KAUR	GMA ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23653	1959189	MANMEET SINGH	GMA ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23654	1690303	ANURADHA GARG	GMART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23655	2925510	SUMIT GARG	GMART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23656	2010351	MANOJ GOYAL	GMG PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23657	2801352	SHYAM GULATI	GMG PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23658	2326975	GAYATRI DAS	GMI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC185122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23659	2326984	MANAS DAS	GMI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC185122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23660	2803973	GOPAL KRISHAN	GMKR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23661	2803982	KAMAL KHANDELWAL	GMKR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23662	2001238	MAJAZ KHAN	GMM OVERSEAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23663	5153415	GEETA NITHIANAND AM	GMM OVERSEAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23664	5153444	MARINA THILLAINATHAN	GMM OVERSEAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23665	2340379	ARVIND SAXENA	GMM TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23666	388771	ARCHNA ASTHANA	GMM TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23667	2316450	NARESH KUMAR	GMN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23668	2316490	MUNISH KUMAR	GMN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23669	2382509	SUDESH DABAS	GMP NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23670	2382537	ASHOK DABAS	GMP NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23671	2040175	MISHAK LOYA	GMP POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC220172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23672	2100237	PREM PANDEY	GMP POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC220172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23673	3493870	ABHINAV GAUR	GMP POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC220172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23674	3493916	ABHISHEK GAUR	GMP POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC220172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23675	3493936	VISHAL MEHTA	GMS ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC216958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23676	3493944	NIVETA MEHTA	GMS ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC216958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23677	557779	DILIP BANKA	GMS FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23678	7440758	MANOJ CHOURASIA	GMS FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23679	2308908	JAGDISH SINGH	GMS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23680	5107748	SUNITA SINGH	GMS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23681	3376331	RAJESH KUMAR	GMS SPEEDEX FLEET PRIVATE LIMITED	U60220DL2011PTC223342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23682	3533201	ARBIND MISHRA	GMS SPEEDEX FLEET PRIVATE LIMITED	U60220DL2011PTC223342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23683	1575312	DEEPAK JAIN	GMT MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23684	1693506	AKTA JAIN	GMT MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23685	1911312	HARDEEP WAHLA	GN DAIRIES LIMITED	U01211DL2003PLC120062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23686	1948804	SUNIL DATT	GN DAIRIES LIMITED	U01211DL2003PLC120062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23687	3596993	GURPREET GILL	GN DAIRIES LIMITED	U01211DL2003PLC120062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23688	5200558	SANTOSH	GN EVENTS & PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23689	5200566	KULDEEP SEHRAWAT	GN EVENTS & PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23690	1137469	GURMIT SINGH	GN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23691	1137684	GHANSHYAM SHARMA	GN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23692	2239693	HARJIT SINGH	GN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23693	2258500	KULDEEP SINGH	GN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23694	5207969	HARPREET KAUR	GND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23695	5303628	PAVAN KUMAR	GND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23696	3514078	YASHODA DWIVEDI	GNETWORK TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23697	3528829	PRABHU DWIVEDI	GNETWORK TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23698	3582443	NISHANTH OJHA	GNEXT INDIA EDUCATION AND CAREERSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23699	3582477	MRITYUNJAY PANDEY	GNEXT INDIA EDUCATION AND CAREERSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23700	3582520	AKHIL JAISWAL	GNEXT INDIA EDUCATION AND CAREERSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23701	3582717	SANTOSH DWIVEDI	GNEXT INDIA EDUCATION AND CAREERSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23702	2889167	SANJAY SINGH	GNG INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23703	3494266	ANUJ BHOLA	GNG INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23704	2881372	SANJEEV KUMAR	GNINE MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23705	2881373	BHAGWAN NEBHANANI	GNINE MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23706	3600281	MALLIKA	GN'M CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC225301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23707	3600314	GARVITA JAIN	GN'M CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC225301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23708	1368953	KHALIL AHMED	GNMC CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24112DL2000PTC106669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23709	1368959	ZAHIR ABBAS	GNMC CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24112DL2000PTC106669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23710	1368964	AHMED JAN	GNMC CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24112DL2000PTC106669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23711	1380311	NIKHIL BHATNAGAR	GNN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23712	1496136	NALIN BHATNAGAR	GNN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23713	1075135	KEDAR GUPTA	GNN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23714	488991	MANORANJA NA SINH	GNN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23715	1577601	VIKAS KUMAR	GNN MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC166862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23716	1579214	DEEPESH KUMAR	GNN MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC166862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23717	1207430	ANIL SHARMA	GNN SHOW9 INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23718	2978948	SANKALP BHARDWAJ	GNN SHOW9 INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23719	2916942	SANJAY SINGH	GNR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23720	2916960	ROHIT KUMAR	GNR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23721	2008689	MOHAMMA D ALAM	GNS NETWORK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23722	2008690	MOHAMD AKRAM	GNS NETWORK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23723	1857659	RAM GOPAL	GNS TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23724	2128742	SANJAY SOLANKI	GNS TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23725	54983	NILESH SINGH	GNS TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23726	2225985	SANDEEP KUMAR	GO CAR RENTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC180759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23727	2230114	NITIKA KUMAR	GO CAR RENTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC180759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23728	1931576	MANISH KUMAR	GO CHUTTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23729	5123939	RISHI PRABHAKAR	GO CHUTTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23730	5230167	NAVJOT DEV	GO CHUTTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23731	2645247	RAMANATH AN ANNAMALAI	GO DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC221828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23732	3555657	RAHUL KUMAR	GO DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC221828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23733	3641611	CHANDRA GUPTA	GO DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC221828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23734	709658	MANAB CHAKRABORTY	GO DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC221828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23735	2113395	ANURAG CHHABRA	GO FOR MILLIONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23736	2113405	SHALABH MAHAJAN	GO FOR MILLIONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23737	3418750	MANOJ SHARMA	GO GOOD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2012PTC231542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23738	5182864	JAIDEV	GO GOOD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2012PTC231542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23739	1548474	VIJAYA CHAUHAN	GO GREEN OCEAN FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL223395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23740	3533608	ANJU TRIPAATHI	GO GREEN OCEAN FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL223395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23741	3573318	VISHAL	GO GREEN OCEAN FOUNDATION	U85100DL2011NPL223395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23742	1338516	NUPUR SINGH	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23743	2553547	SUBRATO MUKHERJEE	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23744	2899910	VINAY PANDEY	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23745	996528	AMIT SINGH	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23746	3533718	KIRAN KUMAR	GO MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2011PTC220333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23747	3533731	LALIT BISHT	GO MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2011PTC220333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23748	3073980	AMIT SHARMA	GO UNTUCKED FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC206485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23749	3076573	JOHN LEE	GO UNTUCKED FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC206485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23750	2489078	RUDRA MISHRA	GOAHEAD EDU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23751	2514335	DHIRAJ CHOUBEY	GOAHEAD EDU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23752	2514429	PARTHASARATHI MISHRA	GOAHEAD EDU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23753	2311675	MAMTA SINGH	GOAL INDIA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2011PTC227563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23754	3037820	DHARMENDRA SINGH	GOAL INDIA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2011PTC227563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23755	2943811	DEEPANKAR SEN	GOAL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23756	3384060	DILIP SEN	GOAL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23757	5110115	PRASENJEEET	GOAL RISING INFOPATH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23758	5110132	PRADEEP KUMAR	GOAL RISING INFOPATH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23759	1028518	SUNANDA	GOAL SECURITIES ANDCREDITS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23760	42504	KEWAL KUMAR	GOAL SECURITIES ANDCREDITS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23761	42515	TARUN KUMAR	GOAL SECURITIES ANDCREDITS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23762	42518	SIDDHARTH KUMAR	GOAL SECURITIES ANDCREDITS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23763	3483410	SYED ALI	GOAL WINNERS CRAFTSEXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21094DL2006PTC153033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23764	5221415	MOHD KHAN	GOAL WINNERS CRAFTSEXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21094DL2006PTC153033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23765	3081145	PRABHAKAR KUMAR	GOALSEEK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC205495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23766	3081186	RAKESH SINGH	GOALSEEK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC205495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23767	2546181	KARAN AMIN	GOBBLE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23768	3077972	KUNAL DHAWAN	GOBBLE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23769	3513592	ABHINAV GOGIA	GOCARZ ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC221226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23770	3513599	SIMI GOGIA	GOCARZ ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC221226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23771	1195643	HEM JAIN	GOD COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23772	128643	SANJAY JAIN	GOD COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23773	3485969	DEVENDER KUMAR	GOD COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23774	3492856	AVIRAL JAIN	GOD COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23775	3493035	PREM JAIN	GOD COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23776	795457	GOVIND ROHATGI	GOD COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23777	887322	VIKAS SAIN	GOD COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23778	2930345	SURESH KUMAR	GOD COUNTY EDEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23779	3094673	SHAIENDRA UPADHYAY	GOD COUNTY EDEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23780	3485969	DEVENDER KUMAR	GOD COUNTY INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23781	887322	VIKAS SAIN	GOD COUNTY INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23782	3099483	SHAMSHER SINGH	GOD GIFT EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23783	5355773	RAJESH KUMAR	GOD GIFT EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23784	3455135	RAVI SEHGAL	GOD GIFT HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2002PTC115049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23785	3455183	ANIL SEHGAL	GOD GIFT HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2002PTC115049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23786	2605880	PUNEET BANSAL	GOD WILL REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC192493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23787	2605888	KAJAL BANSAL	GOD WILL REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC192493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23788	5353430	MANOJ RANIWAL	GODAVARI RESTAURANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC177310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23789	5353434	YOGESH GULATI	GODAVARI RESTAURANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC177310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23790	5171924	JAGMOHAN TEWATIA	GODAVARI SHIPYARD LIMITED	U61200DL1983PLC016323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23791	5172956	MAEHS SHARMA	GODAVARI SHIPYARD LIMITED	U61200DL1983PLC016323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23792	5172963	SUMEET RAMAN	GODAVARI SHIPYARD LIMITED	U61200DL1983PLC016323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23793	153106	CHAVERCOD E RAJENDRAN	GODAVARY CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23794	1935733	KUMAR PARAMU	GODAVARY CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23795	1445930	ANU TALWAR	GODAWARI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23796	1767104	ASHOK TALWAR	GODAWARI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23797	1390329	RENU GUPTA	GODAWRI APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23798	1390397	PURNIMA GUPTA	GODAWRI APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23799	2513926	CHARAN SINGH	GODRAY MARINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC194833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23800	2513959	MAHINDER KAUR	GODRAY MARINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC194833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23801	3541187	SIDDHANT SAHNI	GODSUN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC220913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23802	3542981	ANUJ WADHWA	GODSUN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC220913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23803	5345062	GODWIN ONYEMAKO NOR OSIEGBU	GODWIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC241019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23804	5353612	OSAMUDIA MWEN PETER OMORUYI	GODWIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC241019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23805	5353614	OSAGIODUWA MORREL EKHATOR	GODWIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC241019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23806	3081684	POORAN SINGH	GODWIN NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23807	3082416	AMIT KUMAR	GODWIN NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23808	1268790	JITENDRA BAJWA	GODWIN RESORTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC166889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23809	1712250	BHUPENDRA BAJWA	GODWIN RESORTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC166889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23810	7127989	TANVEER BAJWA	GODWIN RESORTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC166889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23811	7128135	CHIRANJEEV BAJWA	GODWIN RESORTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC166889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23812	1039859	PRAKASH GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23813	443775	MAHENDER GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23814	443842	SATISH GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23815	444561	ASHOK GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23816	1011409	NIRMAL GOEL	GOEL AGRICULTURE IMPLEMENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U29214DL2005PTC133542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23817	1011441	LACHHMAN GOEL	GOEL AGRICULTURE IMPLEMENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U29214DL2005PTC133542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23818	727134	RAKESH GOYAL	GOEL COAL SALES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC080415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23819	727260	REENA GOEL	GOEL COAL SALES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC080415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23820	1066891	RAJEEV GOEL	GOEL DHOOP AND AGGARBATTI PVT. LTD.	U74999HR2001PTC034728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23821	1066893	FATEH GOEL	GOEL DHOOP AND AGGARBATTI PVT. LTD.	U74999HR2001PTC034728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23822	1066898	SANJAY GOEL	GOEL DHOOP AND AGGARBATTI PVT. LTD.	U74999HR2001PTC034728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23823	86276	HARI GOEL	GOEL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23824	86298	PUNAM GOEL	GOEL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23825	1315286	GIRISH GOEL	GOEL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23826	1626404	MONIKA GOEL	GOEL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23827	1477151	VARUN GOYAL	GOEL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52109DL1999PTC027909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23828	592967	REEMA GOEL	GOEL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52109DL1999PTC027909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23829	2019316	ARUN KUMAR	GOEL SINKS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28110DL2008PTC175275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23830	2019665	JAGDISH GUPTA	GOEL SINKS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28110DL2008PTC175275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23831	86276	HARI GOEL	GOEL TEMPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23832	86298	PUNAM GOEL	GOEL TEMPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23833	5345215	FATIA NGOBI	GOFARUTH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC241332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23834	5345216	RUTH NABAGGALA	GOFARUTH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC241332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23835	6377763	RACHEAL KATUNDU	GOFARUTH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC241332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23836	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	GOGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U21022DL1996PLC078942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23837	264438	ARUN SHARMA	GOGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U21022DL1996PLC078942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23838	266334	MANOJ MISHRA	GOGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U21022DL1996PLC078942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23839	3447116	BHAWANI SAIN	GOGAJI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC042707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23840	7503473	SUKHVIR SINGH	GOGAJI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC042707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23841	7503476	PARVEEN KUMAR	GOGAJI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC042707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23842	1162112	SUNIL MANCHANDA	GOGI ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2007PTC158851	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23843	6990004	PRASHANT PANDEY	GOGI ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2007PTC158851	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23844	6990007	KIRAN MANCHANDA	GOGI ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2007PTC158851	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23845	5352364	CHANDER	GOGIA ADVANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23846	5352845	SAKSHI UJLAYAN	GOGIA ADVANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23847	5353218	YASHODHA DEVI	GOGIA ADVANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23848	3196354	RUPIN MALHOTRA	GOGIA BROTHERS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23849	5323437	PIYUSH GOGIA	GOGIA BROTHERS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23850	6569616	ISHAN KHANNA	GOGIA BROTHERS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23851	10067	ISHWAR GULIA	GOGLET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189208	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23852	7348505	AVNISH PAL	GOGLET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189208	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23853	2467999	RAKESH GOGNA	GOGNA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23854	2468031	RACHNA GOGNA	GOGNA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23855	2021771	KEWAL JEETSINGH BAGGA	GOGO INDIA NAVIGATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30009DL2008PTC176957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23856	2303287	RISHI CHADHA	GOGO INDIA NAVIGATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30009DL2008PTC176957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23857	2386152	GURDEEP BAGGA	GOGO INDIA NAVIGATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30009DL2008PTC176957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23858	3007835	ALOK VIJ	GOGREEN DATA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23859	3007859	DHEERAJ MUKU	GOGREEN DATA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23860	1579498	RAHUL MISRA	GOGREEN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC176519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23861	2010311	RACHANA MISRA	GOGREEN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC176519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23862	1128127	RAJIV RAGHUNATH	GOING TO TOWN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23863	1849516	JAYAKRISHN AN EKNATH	GOING TO TOWN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23864	6473875	RAMAN SINGH	GOKUL ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2012PTC238503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23865	7229454	AMAN ARORA	GOKUL ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2012PTC238503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23866	2416397	KANTA CHAUHAN	GOKULDHAM INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23867	2416417	AMIT CHAUHAN	GOKULDHAM INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23868	1264382	SATISH BANSAL	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23869	1264709	HARISH SAXENA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23870	1288708	VIKAS AGGARWAL	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23871	1288750	NARESH DHINGRA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23872	1330744	ANITA GUPTA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23873	243381	JAWAHAR ARORA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23874	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	GOLD AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51202DL2003PTC121403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23875	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	GOLD AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51202DL2003PTC121403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23876	944541	SUNEET KAUR	GOLD AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51202DL2003PTC121403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23877	2684788	MUKESH JOEL	GOLD BIRD PAYMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23878	37252	VIPEN PARWANDA	GOLD BIRD PAYMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23879	1448591	SUMANA VERMA	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23880	1825114	SUBHASH CHOUHAN	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23881	3604	ARTI KAPUR	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23882	9994	PARVESH SONI	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23883	2655138	VIRENDER SHARMA	GOLD CITY EXPOTRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23884	3090129	BIRAMBATI SHARMA	GOLD CITY EXPOTRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23885	1910032	AMIT MALHOTRA	GOLD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23886	2266758	PRIYA MALHOTRA	GOLD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23887	2266764	SAROJ BALA	GOLD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23888	431589	ANIL GARG	GOLD COTTEX PRIVATELIMITED	U17223HR1995PTC032507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23889	431675	BHARAT GARG	GOLD COTTEX PRIVATELIMITED	U17223HR1995PTC032507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23890	2442029	NOSHABA ABU MAZAHIR	GOLD CROWN VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23891	863259	ASIF IQBAL	GOLD CROWN VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23892	3110674	PRADIP BHASKAR	GOLD DREAM AGROCON LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC215806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23893	3495874	RAFIQUL ISLAM	GOLD DREAM AGROCON LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC215806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23894	3531659	MAYDUL ISLAM	GOLD DREAM AGROCON LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC215806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23895	3531670	AMIRUL HOQUE	GOLD DREAM AGROCON LIMITED	U01403DL2011PLC215806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23896	3110674	PRADIP BHASKAR	GOLD DREAM BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC234905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23897	3495874	RAFIQUL ISLAM	GOLD DREAM BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC234905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23898	3531659	MAYDUL ISLAM	GOLD DREAM BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC234905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23899	3531670	AMIRUL HOQUE	GOLD DREAM BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC234905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23900	5249148	TAUSIF AHMED	GOLD DREAM BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC234905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23901	6725171	BIPLAB SARKAR	GOLD DREAM BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC234905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23902	3110674	PRADIP BHASKAR	GOLD DREAM REAL ESTATES LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC207167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23903	3495874	RAFIQUL ISLAM	GOLD DREAM REAL ESTATES LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC207167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23904	3531659	MAYDUL ISLAM	GOLD DREAM REAL ESTATES LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC207167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23905	3531670	AMIRUL HOQUE	GOLD DREAM REAL ESTATES LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC207167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23906	3124285	RAJEEV KAPOOR	GOLD ESTATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC207408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23907	3132707	VARUN SACHDEVA	GOLD ESTATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC207408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23908	1825950	SANJAY MANCHAND A	GOLD HORTICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23909	969227	RAKESH MANCHAND A	GOLD HORTICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23910	1989509	GIRDHARI AGGARWAL	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23911	2480490	ANIL BAWEJA	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23912	2604345	JITENDER ARORA	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23913	2604350	MANMEET SINGH	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23914	3404414	PRASHANT PRASHAR	GOLD MAHAL TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23915	3409831	RAMNIWAS CHATTAR	GOLD MAHAL TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23916	2230725	RAVINDER SINGH	GOLD MANNER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23917	3276107	HARNEET SINGH	GOLD MANNER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23918	129320	RAJ ARORA	GOLD MASTER MOULDS PVT. LTD.	U27320DL2001PTC111931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23919	443480	RAMA ARORA	GOLD MASTER MOULDS PVT. LTD.	U27320DL2001PTC111931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23920	1123309	RAHUL MANCHAND A	GOLD PLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23921	1612319	NITIN MANCHAND A	GOLD PLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23922	1825950	SANJAY MANCHAND A	GOLD PLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23923	1076066	ROSHAN KAMBOJ	GOLD PLYBOARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219HR2011PTC041916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23924	1193832	ISHWAR KAMBOJ	GOLD PLYBOARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219HR2011PTC041916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23925	3429999	RAJENDER KUMAR	GOLD SAFAR NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23926	3430006	AJAY KUMAR	GOLD SAFAR NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23927	3287282	SURENDRA SINGH	GOLD STAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23928	3287296	PUSHPA DEVI	GOLD STAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23929	6361203	MONA SHARMA	GOLD STRING INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23930	6600451	VIVEK MISHRA	GOLD STRING INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23931	2059506	VISHAL ANAND	GOLD WINGS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23932	5312743	GANESH SAGAR	GOLD WINGS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23933	2377369	VISHAL SINGH	GOLDBIZ MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2005PTC141147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23934	272030	ANURAG BREJA	GOLDBULL GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2006PTC144991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23935	3618978	GEETA BREJA	GOLDBULL GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2006PTC144991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23936	6551300	SHARMILA SETH	GOLDEN ACRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1982PTC014212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23937	3257642	KAPIL BAJAJ	GOLDEN BASIL PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2011PTC213907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23938	3260451	SURAKSHA MAKKER	GOLDEN BASIL PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2011PTC213907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23939	3342876	SUMIT KUMAR	GOLDEN BASIL PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2011PTC213907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23940	3250057	ARUN SINGH	GOLDEN BIOSCIENCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC222131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23941	3533555	VIKAS AGARWAL	GOLDEN BIOSCIENCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC222131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23942	2537168	TEJINDER SINGH	GOLDEN BRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23943	2686114	HARPREET KAUR	GOLDEN BRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23944	1410650	AJAY BAJAJ	GOLDEN BRICKS WEEKEND HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23945	3470595	RAJESH ARORA	GOLDEN BRICKS WEEKEND HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23946	5124241	ITASHA	GOLDEN BULLZ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23947	5124258	BHANU SINGH	GOLDEN BULLZ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23948	5124265	ASHISH SINGH	GOLDEN BULLZ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23949	5126830	APRAJITA KHANDELWAL	GOLDEN BULLZ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC228189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23950	2094267	VEER SAN	GOLDEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC107186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23951	2353020	NAVEEN JAIN	GOLDEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC107186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23952	2841639	LUKMAN KHAN	GOLDEN EARTH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC223717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23953	2841677	ANJUM KHAN	GOLDEN EARTH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC223717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23954	2841639	LUKMAN KHAN	GOLDEN EARTH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23955	2841677	ANJUM KHAN	GOLDEN EARTH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23956	3175391	SUNIL DUTT	GOLDEN ERA MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC213044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23957	871733	LALIT KUMAR	GOLDEN ERA MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC213044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23958	2922919	PREM SINGH	GOLDEN EYE BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23959	2922944	SUNIL KUMAR	GOLDEN EYE BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23960	2242050	HARRY SHIN	GOLDEN EYE HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23961	5219251	SACHIN	GOLDEN EYE HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23962	3142117	VIKAS KUNDR	GOLDEN FEATHERS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23963	3402140	RENU KAPOOR	GOLDEN FEATHERS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23964	3292424	RAMA JAISWAL	GOLDEN FUTURE INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23965	3294146	SUSHMA YADAV	GOLDEN FUTURE INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23966	2732107	AJAY SHRIVASTAV	GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23967	2732119	AJAY GAUTAM	GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23968	2619325	BALBIR SINGH	GOLDEN FUTURE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23969	2619345	SAPNA DEVI	GOLDEN FUTURE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23970	5289508	TAPESH SHARMA	GOLDEN GATE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC237659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23971	5289515	SAURBH SHUKLA	GOLDEN GATE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC237659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23972	160036	KAILASH PRASAD	GOLDEN GATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17124DL1996PLC081430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23973	289105	SUNIL RAWAT	GOLDEN GATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17124DL1996PLC081430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23974	289195	GANESH CHAND	GOLDEN GATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17124DL1996PLC081430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23975	113811	VIKRAM KHULLAR	GOLDEN GLADES AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U84101DL1997PTC087038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23976	838016	SATPAL NANDA	GOLDEN GLADES AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U84101DL1997PTC087038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23977	3427507	SHAILENDRA SINGH	GOLDEN GLONET NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23978	3427514	PARWATI SINGH	GOLDEN GLONET NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23979	3161229	BRIJMOHAN SHARMA	GOLDEN HAWK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23980	3161237	JAGJEET KADIAN	GOLDEN HAWK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23981	3161248	MANOJ KUMAR	GOLDEN HAWK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23982	3544658	AASEEN KHAN	GOLDEN HICARE PEST MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC208175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23983	3549872	ISHAK KHAN	GOLDEN HICARE PEST MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC208175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23984	1564152	PARUL MALHOTRA	GOLDEN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC224035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23985	652254	SANDEEP MALHOTRA	GOLDEN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC224035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23986	1900063	TAPASH SAMADDAR	GOLDEN HORN CONTAINER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC118815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23987	2690770	MANASHKU MAR SAMADDAR	GOLDEN HORN CONTAINER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC118815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23988	499750	RAJAN PURI	GOLDEN INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC082783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23989	6852634	SANTOSH THAPAR	GOLDEN INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC082783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23990	6852643	VIJENDRA THAPAR	GOLDEN INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC082783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23991	3547626	NAVEEN KOHLI	GOLDEN INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23992	6720407	VINDHYACHAL SINGH	GOLDEN INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23993	6772967	RAMBABU RAI	GOLDEN INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23994	1264391	DINESH SHUKLA	GOLDEN INSPIRATIONS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC144119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23995	2128060	ANNIE RIEWALD	GOLDEN INSPIRATIONS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC144119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23996	1237310	VIJENDRA GUPTA	GOLDEN JEWEL CRAFT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC205937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23997	2741715	RASHMI GUPTA	GOLDEN JEWEL CRAFT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC205937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23998	29870	VEENA JINDAL	GOLDEN JEWEL CRAFT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC205937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
23999	1536550	TIM CHUNG	GOLDEN JUBILEE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC165377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24000	1537002	YEE HAN SHEU	GOLDEN JUBILEE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC165377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24001	6596842	PRADEEP	GOLDEN JUBILEE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24002	6637394	RITESH JAIN	GOLDEN JUBILEE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24003	163529	MANOJ THAPLIYAL	GOLDEN LEAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2006PTC150663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24004	2421131	BHAGIRATH KUMAR	GOLDEN LIFE ELECTRONIC & CLOTHING ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2012PTC045326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24005	2448973	VIRENDER	GOLDEN LIFE ELECTRONIC & CLOTHING ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2012PTC045326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24006	2421131	BHAGIRATH KUMAR	GOLDEN LIFE ELECTRONICS & CLOTHINGS ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24007	2448973	VIRENDER	GOLDEN LIFE ELECTRONICS & CLOTHINGS ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24008	3323855	GAURAV GUPTA	GOLDEN LIFE SHELTER LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC220745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24009	3323869	AJAY GOSWAMI	GOLDEN LIFE SHELTER LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC220745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24010	3328019	MANISH SINGH	GOLDEN LIFE SHELTER LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC220745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24011	3507129	VIVEK AGARWAL	GOLDEN LIFE SHELTER LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC220745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24012	3507134	ADITYA JAIN	GOLDEN LIFE SHELTER LIMITED	U74999DL2011PLC220745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24013	2686723	ANURUDRA KHANNA	GOLDEN LOTUS HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24014	2696318	ANISHA KHANNA	GOLDEN LOTUS HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24015	1945247	SYED SHAMSH NOOR AZAM	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24016	1945563	HEMA BHAKUNI	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24017	1985351	RAJENDER BHAKUNI	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24018	1985448	SYED SHAMSH NAWAB AHMAD	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24019	5153214	GYANENDRA KUMAR	GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY EDUCATION AND OVERSEAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2012PTC046902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24020	5153218	JAYASHRI BORDOLOI	GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY EDUCATION AND OVERSEAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2012PTC046902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24021	5153221	RAGHVENDRA KUMAR	GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY EDUCATION AND OVERSEAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2012PTC046902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24022	5300133	RASHID RAHMAN	GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY EDUCATION AND OVERSEAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2012PTC046902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24023	2940599	RAM NIWAS	GOLDEN PEARL REALTY INDIA LIMITED	U70200HR2011PLC042822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24024	3302937	RANDHIR SINGH	GOLDEN PEARL REALTY INDIA LIMITED	U70200HR2011PLC042822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24025	3355741	INDER SINGH	GOLDEN PEARL REALTY INDIA LIMITED	U70200HR2011PLC042822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24026	1237310	VJENDRA GUPTA	GOLDEN PHOENIX FINVEST AND LEASINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24027	1237373	PRİYANKA GUPTA	GOLDEN PHOENIX FINVEST AND LEASINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24028	1133070	OMBIR SINGH	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24029	2211976	SOURABH SHARMA	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24030	2212065	VIVEK SHARMA	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24031	300952	MAHESH KUMAR	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24032	301038	KRISHNA DEVI	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24033	937955	EYUP ALGAN	GOLDEN ROSE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24034	6891026	TEJAS WANKHEDE	GOLDEN SKY INVESTMENT AND INSURANCESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24035	6891031	UTTAM WANKHEDE	GOLDEN SKY INVESTMENT AND INSURANCESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24036	5113276	ANIL SHARMA	GOLDEN SPARROW CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993HR2011PTC044355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24037	5113278	BRIJ SINGH	GOLDEN SPARROW CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993HR2011PTC044355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24038	3076997	KULDEEP SONI	GOLDEN SPARROW NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC206538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24039	3080460	PROMOD KUMAR	GOLDEN SPARROW NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC206538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24040	2624308	JYOTI BAILKE	GOLDEN SPARROW RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24041	2839443	SAYYAD ALI	GOLDEN SPARROW RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24042	3562258	NEHA SINGH	GOLDEN SPARROW RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24043	3219057	BHUPENDER A TEOTIA	GOLDEN SQUARE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24044	3219086	MANISH SHARMA	GOLDEN SQUARE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24045	3376799	VIJAY KUMAR	GOLDEN SUPREME FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC042361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24046	3448932	SUSHMA PATWA	GOLDEN SUPREME FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC042361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24047	2563361	SITA GAUTAM	GOLDEN THOUGHT INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2010PTC207856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24048	2563362	SUSHIL KUMAR	GOLDEN THOUGHT INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2010PTC207856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24049	2623440	AMAR SINGH	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMAL FARM & NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24050	3278325	HOSHIYAR SINGH	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMAL FARM & NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24051	3278345	SUNIL KUMAR	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMAL FARM & NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24052	3278354	RAVINDER KUMAR	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMAL FARM & NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24053	3112382	SANJAY KUMAR	GOLDEN TOUCH NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24054	3142350	SUBHASH RAM	GOLDEN TOUCH NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24055	6555002	RAJESH KUMAR	GOLDEN TOUCH NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24056	3539428	LAVI TYAGI	GOLDEN TRIANGLE CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24057	5345390	SHRIPAL	GOLDEN TRIANGLE CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24058	3197853	ABHISHEK KUMAR	GOLDEN TURTLE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24059	3197885	MITESH KUMAR	GOLDEN TURTLE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24060	2015717	LAL THAPA	GOLDEN VALLEY CONSUMER CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24061	2071989	BIRENDRA KAIRA	GOLDEN VALLEY CONSUMER CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24062	3571456	BHUPINDER SINGH	GOLDEN VISION NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24063	3583294	BALJEET SINGH	GOLDEN VISION NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24064	690479	SADHNA BHATIA	GOLDENAGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24065	91484	DEVENDAR BHATIA	GOLDENAGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24066	3142635	KARAN PURI	GOLDENAGE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24067	3142644	HARISH NAGAR	GOLDENAGE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24068	2426774	SANTOSH GUPTA	GOLDENERA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PLC155255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24069	2426783	KAILASH RAM	GOLDENERA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PLC155255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24070	5283204	BRAJESH PANDEY	GOLDENERA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PLC155255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24071	6549881	VINOD KUMAR	GOLDEN GLOBE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24072	7058118	HANISH KUMAR	GOLDEN GLOBE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24073	7225299	SUBHAM SINGHAL	GOLDEN GLOBE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24074	2636497	KIRITI BASU	GOLDENLIFE INDIA COMMERCIALS TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U51109DL2010PTC209980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24075	3085319	NILOMONI BORAH	GOLDENLIFE INDIA COMMERCIALS TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U51109DL2010PTC209980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24076	3436722	TIKENDRAJEE T SAIKIA	GOLDENLIFE INDIA COMMERCIALS TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U51109DL2010PTC209980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24077	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	GOLDENLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24078	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	GOLDENLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24079	6750876	PUNEET GUMBER	GOLDENLINE TOWERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24080	6768896	VARUN JAIN	GOLDENLINE TOWERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24081	2765208	NEERAJ KUMAR	GOLDENPLUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24082	2768472	SUNIL YADAV	GOLDENPLUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24083	1045086	ANIL GARG	GOLDENROOFS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24084	3468910	DEEPAK GARG	GOLDENROOFS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24085	3574492	JAYA GARG	GOLDENROOFS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24086	5308983	MALTI MISHRA	GOLDENSKY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC042509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24087	5308988	SUMIT	GOLDENSKY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC042509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24088	3369907	SUNIL POTALA	GOLDENSUNS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24089	3370611	KHEM SINGH	GOLDENSUNS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24090	1843385	AJAY JAIN	GOLDENTIDE ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1997PTC085409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24091	2964211	NGAMJHA O KIPGEN	GOLDFISH BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2010PTC202899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24092	2964517	RAHUL KAMBLE	GOLDFISH BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2010PTC202899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24093	3145433	MILLI NIKTE	GOLDFISH BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2010PTC202899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24094	1150342	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	GOLDFISH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC188009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24095	1156051	JITEN MALHOTRA	GOLDFISH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC188009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24096	2474486	SANJEEV CHUGH	GOLDFISH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24097	2841320	RINKU KUMAR	GOLDFISH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24098	2281252	KIRTI MISHRA	GOLDLEAF RESEARCH AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24099	2451482	AMIT JAIN	GOLDLEAF RESEARCH AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24100	2900790	NAVJIT SINGH ANAND MANMOHAN	GOLDLINE CONTRACTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24101	794278	AJAY SHARMA	GOLDLINE CONTRACTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24102	2066458	ACHAL KEDIA	GOLDLINE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC233623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24103	3513245	MADHU KEDIA	GOLDLINE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC233623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24104	1093276	VIKASH SINGH	GOLDLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72312DL2005PTC132874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24105	7048986	PAWAN SINGH	GOLDLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72312DL2005PTC132874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24106	2021620	NAVEEN GUPTA	GOLDMAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24107	3620040	KAVITA GUPTA	GOLDMAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24108	1409015	SHARANG SONI	GOLDMANN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2008PTC176982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24109	3321395	MINAKSHI SHIV	GOLDMINE BATH IMPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2006PTC146514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24110	761754	GAURAV SHARMA	GOLDMINE BATH IMPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2006PTC146514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24111	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	GOLDMINE INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24112	2929181	SONU KESHAV	GOLDMINE INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24113	2214524	NIRANJAN CHAUHAN	GOLDMINE MERCANTILEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24114	2220208	SURYA KAPOOR	GOLDMINE MERCANTILEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24115	2220500	RAVINDER CHAUHAN	GOLDMINE MERCANTILEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24116	242400	RISHIKESH BHARTI	GOLDRIVER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC086920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24117	81560	HARMEET BAKSHI	GOLDRIVER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC086920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24118	81679	KRISHNA CHOUDHARY	GOLDRIVER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC086920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24119	2524433	VARINDER KAUR	GOLDSON CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24120	3593797	PAWAN DEEP JOLLY	GOLDSON CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24121	2524433	VARINDER KAUR	GOLDSON MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32102DL2011PTC225382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24122	3593797	PAWAN DEEP JOLLY	GOLDSON MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32102DL2011PTC225382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24123	2878343	HARI SINGHAL	GOLDWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24124	3051218	KULMANI SINGH	GOLDWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24125	1902395	PRADEEP KUMAR	GOLDWIN PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC227531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24126	2416287	GOPAL BINANI	GOLDWIN PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC227531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24127	2541513	SANJEEV SHARMA	GOLDWIN PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC227531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24128	1108476	AJESH KAUR	GOLDWIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2000PTC103111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24129	2606028	RAJA SINGH	GOLDWIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2000PTC103111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24130	3023514	AARUSHI VERMA	GOLDYLOCKS LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC204150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24131	594190	TARUN MALHOTRA	GOLDYLOCKS LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC204150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24132	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	GOLF BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24133	1497816	DHARAM YADAV	GOLF BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24134	7169076	SUNIL SHARMA	GOLF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24135	7725340	VIKRAM SINGH	GOLF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24136	1039008	NISHITH SEVAK	GOLFERA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC155700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24137	1497013	ANDREA ZAVAGLIA	GOLFERA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC155700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24138	1503907	ALVARO ZAVAGLIA	GOLFERA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC155700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24139	1075056	KAWAL KUMAR	GOLFLINK RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24140	1075638	ANJU GANGWANI	GOLFLINK RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24141	2705408	VUJAY JHA	GOLFWORX RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24142	6556002	NITYA JOSHI	GOLFWORX RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24143	437068	MANORAMA SHUKLA	GOMATI ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24144	2900441	ABHAY GUPTA	GOMTI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24145	2900452	RAJESH MEHTA	GOMTI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24146	1887853	SURISTH TIWARY	GOMUKHI AQUA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24147	2233156	SHOBHA TIWARY	GOMUKHI AQUA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24148	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	GONDHALA HYDRO POWER PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC163929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24149	3388021	AMRENDER KUMAR	GONDWANA FOREST ANDAGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC219182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24150	3506231	MAN BATTI	GONDWANA FOREST ANDAGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC219182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24151	2531815	LOBSANG BHUTIA	GOOD AGROFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24152	2546880	SUMMY BHUTIA	GOOD AGROFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24153	5272574	MAHESH CHANDRA	GOOD AGROFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24154	5272595	SONALI PARMAR	GOOD AGROFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24155	6708111	RUSHMA RAI	GOOD AGROFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24156	2678427	SANJAY RAJPOOT	GOOD CAREER MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24157	2740981	KALPANA SENGHER	GOOD CAREER MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24158	5212937	RAJKUMAR	GOOD CHANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24159	5212941	VINOD KUMAR	GOOD CHANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24160	2289598	MADAN GUPTA	GOOD CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24161	2519328	VANDANA RANI	GOOD CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24162	1939341	ASHULAL MOHANLAL	GOOD EARTH BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1989PTC038365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24163	5344717	AYUSH GUPTA	GOOD EARTH BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1989PTC038365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24164	3605792	ASHUTOSH RANA	GOOD FELLOWS INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24165	6764414	NARAYAN SINGH	GOOD FELLOWS INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24166	886410	SOMNATH MUNJAL	GOOD GOURMET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24167	886444	KAMAL AHUJA	GOOD GOURMET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24168	2194056	DESAJ KALRA	GOOD GUYS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC233661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24169	5233043	VIMAL KALRA	GOOD GUYS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC233661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24170	5233045	VIJAY GUPTA	GOOD GUYS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC233661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24171	7516517	RUCHI SHARMA	GOOD GUYS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC233661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24172	3058483	MAN SINGH	GOOD HEALTH BIOTECHINDIA LIMITED	U01403DL2012PLC232046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24173	7339492	VIKAS SHIL	GOOD HEALTH BIOTECHINDIA LIMITED	U01403DL2012PLC232046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24174	7526280	ALOK MISHRA	GOOD HEALTH BIOTECHINDIA LIMITED	U01403DL2012PLC232046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24175	3625994	GURCHARAN SINGH	GOOD HOME ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC227894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24176	5257207	HARVINDER JAURA	GOOD HOME ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC227894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24177	2640651	RITU SINGLA	GOOD LUCK COMMODITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24178	2641292	NITIN SINGLA	GOOD LUCK COMMODITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24179	1441015	RAJENDER SINGH	GOOD LUCK DIAMOND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC162585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24180	2059267	PARVEEN OM	GOOD LUCK DIAMOND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC162585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24181	3533622	AMIT KAMBOJ	GOOD LUCK EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC043676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24182	3573541	SUMER SINGH	GOOD LUCK EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC043676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24183	1814212	DEV SHARMA	GOOD LUCK ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24184	2731034	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	GOOD LUCK ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24185	2652624	MAHENDRA SINGH	GOOD LUCK HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24186	2668162	RAJESH BHAGWANE	GOOD LUCK HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24187	3597522	SHAMIM AHMED	GOOD LUCK HOTELS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2012PTC234294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24188	3609700	MATIN AHMAD	GOOD LUCK HOTELS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2012PTC234294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24189	5266802	ASIF AHMED	GOOD LUCK HOTELS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2012PTC234294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24190	2840899	RAJESH SHARMA	GOOD MORNING AGRO PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U01214HR2008PTC038649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24191	2840920	NARENDER SINGH	GOOD MORNING AGRO PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U01214HR2008PTC038649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24192	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	GOOD MORNING BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24193	7455584	SHEEL RATAN	GOOD MORNING BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24194	5218464	GURVINDER SINGH	GOOD MORNING CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24195	5218465	ROHIT SHARMA	GOOD MORNING CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24196	1132755	GURSHARAN JEET GANDHI	GOOD ONE AGROTECH LIMITED	U01119DL1996PLC079828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24197	1132787	GURMEET KAUR	GOOD ONE AGROTECH LIMITED	U01119DL1996PLC079828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24198	3525600	KANWALJIT SINGH	GOOD SHEPHERD MEDIAENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC219428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24199	3525605	VIKRAM SETH	GOOD SHEPHERD MEDIAENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC219428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24200	3507950	BANDNA MINHAS	GOOD STAR HOUSEKEEPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24201	3511295	YUVRAJ MINHAS	GOOD STAR HOUSEKEEPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24202	3118429	MUKESH JINDAL	GOOD TIME APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24203	3118459	SONU JINDAL	GOOD TIME APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24204	1532592	POONAM SINGH	GOOD TIMES TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24205	3573554	JYOTI KAUSHIK	GOOD TIMES TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24206	3573563	VATSALA GAUTAM	GOOD TIMES TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24207	2569924	KUSUM CHAUDHARY	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24208	2583617	SATINDER SINGH	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24209	2583641	BALDEV SINGH	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24210	777333	PROPKAR SINGH	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24211	3476979	ANIL KUMAR	GOOD VISION BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC218027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24212	3476987	ANIL GUPTA	GOOD VISION BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC218027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24213	6619302	RAHUL TYAGI	GOOD VISION BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC218027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24214	147473	RAJ SINGH	GOOD WAY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24215	147525	RAM SHARMA	GOOD WAY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24216	1710140	ASHOK GUPTA	GOOD WORD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24217	2677766	RAKESH VERMA	GOOD WORD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC229822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24218	3506173	LAXMI SHARMA	GOODBUILD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24219	3506208	MANOJ AGARWAL	GOODBUILD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24220	3367944	CHANDER KAPOOR	GOODFAITH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC212823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24221	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	GOODFAITH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC212823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24222	2678328	SACHIN KUMAR	GOODLIFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24223	2678337	NEHA SHARMA	GOODLIFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24224	1910308	ASHU CHANDOK	GOODLIVING DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24225	1910338	SURJIT SINGH	GOODLIVING DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24226	1373843	SACHIN DUA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24227	1373872	KAMLESH DUA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24228	1373901	SWARAN DUA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24229	1390615	SHIVANI ARORA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24230	3556635	JYOTI	GOODLUCK NET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC221411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24231	3556913	RAVINDER KUMAR	GOODLUCK NET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC221411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24232	1299529	SANJAY MISHRA	GOODMAN MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24233	43451	SUNIL SHARMA	GOODMAN MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24234	5119903	JONATHAN GOODMAN	GOODMAN NETWORKS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012FTC230092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24235	5119965	JOHN GOODMAN	GOODMAN NETWORKS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012FTC230092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24236	3294194	SANJAY KUMAR	GOODMARK FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24237	6842849	KAMAL DEEP	GOODMARK FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24238	3571405	RANVEER SETH	GOODMEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24239	3571975	VIBHA SETH	GOODMEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24240	1874091	THOMAS ONG	GOODPACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC168722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24241	1874112	YEW PIN LIEW	GOODPACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC168722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24242	1407047	HARBIR KHATRI	GOODVIEW REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24243	2881485	RAJ KUMAR	GOODVIEW REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24244	2435766	RAJESH SHARAN	GOODWAY SUNLIGHT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24245	2435771	SUNITA SHARAN	GOODWAY SUNLIGHT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24246	1540289	RANJAN NARANG	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24247	24089	KRISHAN KAKKAR	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24248	32805	RAHUL KAKKAR	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24249	32977	RAMESH KAKKAR	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24250	3192199	RAJEEV KUMAR	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24251	3192203	SANJEV KUMAR	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24252	3274087	AMRENDRA SINGH	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24253	3582804	KRISHAN KAKKAR	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24254	1165682	PAWAN BHANDULA	GOODWILL KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC120774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24255	2845412	NANDAN SINGH	GOODWILL KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC120774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24256	2895006	KULBIR BINDRA	GOODWILL KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC120774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24257	37444	MANJU SINGH	GOODWILL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24258	37474	HIMMAT SINGH	GOODWILL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24259	37553	KARAM SINGH	GOODWILL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24260	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	GOODWILL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24261	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	GOODWILL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24262	1902098	RAJ ARORA	GOOGLY AIR AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2006PTC155314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24263	3027865	RAJ SETH	GOOGLY AIR AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2006PTC155314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24264	2891126	MANOJ SINGH	GOOGWIN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24265	3221975	AMAN GOYAL	GOOGWIN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24266	5335823	RAJESH AGARWALLA	GOOGWIN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24267	5335828	HARSH CHAUDHARY	GOOGWIN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24268	2183104	MOHIT KAPOOR	GOOLEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24269	2183107	AARTI KAPOOR	GOOLEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24270	865084	DEEPAK GOYAL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24271	865151	NITIN AGGARWAL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24272	865198	ANU GOYAL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24273	865265	SUNITA GOEL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24274	2311421	BABU JAIN	GOPAL NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC077151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24275	2653447	BINAY JAIN	GOPAL NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC077151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24276	2769747	RAJINDER JAIN	GOPAL NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC077151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24277	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	GOPAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24278	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	GOPAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24279	571785	DEVENDER SHARMA	GOPAL SHEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2003PTC122082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24280	571812	RAMESH SHARMA	GOPAL SHEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2003PTC122082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24281	571853	PREM SHARMA	GOPAL SHEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2003PTC122082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24282	3328848	NARENDER DHULL	GORDHAN DASS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2011PTC042108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24283	3388045	KRISHAN KUMAR	GORDHAN DASS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2011PTC042108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24284	3602093	UMESH THAPA	GORETO FILMS AND MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC224179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24285	3602096	LALITA THAPA	GORETO FILMS AND MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC224179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24286	3548313	SAHIL CHAUDHARY	GORGEOUS U BEAUTY &SALOONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24287	3548316	HARGIAN SINGH	GORGEOUS U BEAUTY &SALOONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24288	2116469	DINESH SHARMA	GORI INDUSTRIAL MANPOWER SUPPLY PRIVATELIMITED.	U74910HR2008PTC037953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24289	2169362	GEETA SHARMA	GORI INDUSTRIAL MANPOWER SUPPLY PRIVATELIMITED.	U74910HR2008PTC037953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24290	2843709	SHRI KANT	GORIGHT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24291	2855793	NARENDAR PADAM	GORIGHT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24292	3104265	AMRIT SINGH	GORKHA BHARATI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC208349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24293	3111500	MOTILAL SINGH	GORKHA BHARATI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC208349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24294	3603349	PARVINDER RANA	GORRANK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24295	5246215	RAVINDRA RANA	GORRANK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24296	1601974	AJAY KUMAR	GORSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC173609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24297	1601993	AJIT DAS	GORSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC173609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24298	5218455	GURVINDER BIR SODHI	GOSHAWK GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24299	5218457	BALBIR SODHI	GOSHAWK GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24300	2998069	SUNG LEE	GOSHEN ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24301	3085692	EUNOCK SIM	GOSHEN ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24302	2998069	SUNG LEE	GOSHEN TRADING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24303	3085692	EUNOCK SIM	GOSHEN TRADING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24304	3284202	KIL CHUNG AN	GOSHEN TRADING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24305	2962621	SEEMA DEVI	GOSHRE SALES AND MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24306	2962688	GOVIND SHRESTHA	GOSHRE SALES AND MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24307	3111229	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	GOSOC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24308	3111235	SIDDHARTH ARORA	GOSOC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24309	2127571	TEJINDER KAUR	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24310	2127583	AMARJIT GONA	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24311	2127591	MANPREET GONA	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24312	2127801	GAGANJEET GONA	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24313	2201698	HANS GOSWAMI	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24314	2201721	MUKESH KUMAR	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24315	3018918	GOPAL THAKUR	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24316	3019061	ANAND BHAR	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24317	2942442	SATISH KUMAR	GOURAV SOTA FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24318	5184003	JASBIR SINGH	GOURAV SOTA FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24319	5353048	RAM KUMAR	GOURAV SOTA FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24320	547382	PRITHVI MANAKTALA	GOURI APPARELS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24321	550190	ANJALI MALHOTRA	GOURI APPARELS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24322	1060478	PARTAP SINGH	GOURI WOOLEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC136745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24323	1060546	SATMEET SINGH	GOURI WOOLEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC136745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24324	450256	ABHISHEK MISHRA	GOURMET KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC151313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24325	450580	KUNWAR SIDANA	GOURMET KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC151313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24326	1149586	RAJESH GUPTA	GOVARDHAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC199635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24327	1324753	SURESH GUPTA	GOVARDHAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC199635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24328	2048361	RAJ KUMAR	GOVERDHAN CITY PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24329	2048375	VIJAY KUMAR	GOVERDHAN CITY PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24330	2048361	RAJ KUMAR	GOVERDHAN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24331	2048375	VIJAY KUMAR	GOVERDHAN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24332	5193516	ANKUR GARG	GOVIND INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24333	5193520	ARUN GARG	GOVIND INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24334	1013965	BALVEER JAIN	GOVIND SAGAR FASHIONERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24335	3047995	SANJAY SHARMA	GOVIND SAGAR FASHIONERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24336	326408	MAHENDER SINGH	GOVIND SAGAR FASHIONERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24337	326428	RAVINDER SINGH	GOVIND SAGAR FASHIONERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24338	870536	RAJEEV JAIN	GOVIND SAGAR FASHIONERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24339	5103821	UGOCHUKWU EZEH	GOWANEZ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24340	5103825	NOSA LAWANI	GOWANEZ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24341	1749278	CHO WONG	GOWELL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC176759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24342	3065171	KARAN ANAND	GOWELL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC176759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24343	1146879	NARINDER KAUR	GOWIN CYBER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24344	1146911	GURDIP SINGH	GOWIN CYBER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24345	436410	GANESH GOYAL	GOYAL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR1991PTC031171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24346	436472	RENU GOYAL	GOYAL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR1991PTC031171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24347	794739	MAHENDER GOYAL	GOYAL FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24348	794935	RAVI BHUSHAN	GOYAL FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24349	5302131	SURESH KUMAR	GOYAL GOODS PACK MOVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC240151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24350	6728559	MUNNI DEVI	GOYAL GOODS PACK MOVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC240151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24351	68567	SANJAY GOYAL	GOYAL INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24352	85067	REKHA GOYAL	GOYAL INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24353	1641767	RAJ GOYAL	GOYAL MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2007PTC165849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24354	1641841	SIYA GOYAL	GOYAL MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2007PTC165849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24355	2244170	ATUL GOYAL	GOYAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24356	441787	DEEPAK GOYAL	GOYAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24357	1808929	JAIDEEP DUA	GP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2004PTC035546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24358	1808975	SANJEEV DHINGRA	GP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2004PTC035546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24359	5211156	SONAM	GP MASS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC238806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24360	6500540	PRTAP PATHAK	GP MASS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC238806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24361	3454738	DEEP KUMAR	GP PUBLISH ONLINE AD WORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24362	3454747	ROHTASH NIHAL	GP PUBLISH ONLINE AD WORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24363	2672970	ASHISH KUKRETI	GPH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24364	2672986	VIJAY VASHISTH	GPH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24365	2901435	PARDEEP SINGHWA	GPS IRON MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC198267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24366	3310350	ARUN BHARDWAJ	GPS IRON MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC198267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24367	6590335	ANURADHA	GPS IRON MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC198267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24368	6590760	DEEPAK KUMAR	GPS IRON MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC198267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24369	7523515	NITIN PANCHAL	GPS IRON MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC198267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24370	2072814	ABHAY SHARMA	GPTRICS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24371	2072825	SHAIKENDRA SHARMA	GPTRICS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24372	5179708	RAJU	GR CITI CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2012PTC045073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24373	5179709	GYARSI	GR CITI CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2012PTC045073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24374	1355711	SAURABH GOYAL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24375	2305526	AJAY GOEL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24376	2904031	MANISH GOEL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24377	33168	CHIRAG GUPTA	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24378	404373	RAKESH GUPTA	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24379	746705	YOGESH GOYAL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24380	3572301	GULSHAN ROMI	GR MARKINFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24381	3572309	VINEET RUHELA	GR MARKINFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24382	3575760	MOHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN	GR MARKINFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC225531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24383	1745014	KUMAR GAURAV	GR NET BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24384	2846495	RAM KUMAR	GR NET BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24385	1487303	ASHMITA SIKKA	GRACE BOUTIQUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24386	1487336	NEHA SIKKA	GRACE BOUTIQUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24387	1624752	SARAMMA MATHEW	GRACE COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24388	1822646	THOMAS MATHEW	GRACE COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24389	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	GRACE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24390	750065	MONA MONGA	GRACE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24391	255934	CHAKNLATH U DANIAL	GRACE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29229DL1996PTC078069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24392	255981	MERCY DANIEL	GRACE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29229DL1996PTC078069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24393	107536	NARESH NATH	GRACE EXPO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC005043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24394	138656	NEERA RANI	GRACE EXPO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC005043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24395	1145797	DHARAMBIR SINGH	GRACE FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24396	836928	NIRMOHAN SINGH	GRACE FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24397	3570068	PAVITRA CHATURVEDI	GRACE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24398	693062	SANJEEV SHARMA	GRACE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24399	2814743	JATIN GOEL	GRACE POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2005PTC132472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24400	451814	NEERAJ KUMAR	GRACE POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2005PTC132472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24401	680552	ATUL SRIVASTAVA	GRACE POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2005PTC132472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24402	3428690	TARUN NAGPAL	GRACE SKY TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC216492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24403	3428910	NARENDER KUMAR	GRACE SKY TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC216492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24404	2376294	RAJESH SINGH	GRACEWAY INVESTMENTLIMITED	U67120DL1997PLC085595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24405	2411346	RAJKUMAR YADAV	GRACEWAY INVESTMENTLIMITED	U67120DL1997PLC085595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24406	2475381	ATENDRA KUMAR	GRACEWAY INVESTMENTLIMITED	U67120DL1997PLC085595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24407	3563844	PRADEEP OJHA	GRACEWAY INVESTMENTLIMITED	U67120DL1997PLC085595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24408	3641596	ANIL KUMAR	GRACEWAY INVESTMENTLIMITED	U67120DL1997PLC085595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24409	3495977	SHAHABUDD IN MOHD	GRACEWELL OAK MEDIAAND SOCIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC220952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24410	3537631	BABAR AYAZ	GRACEWELL OAK MEDIAAND SOCIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC220952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24411	3537639	DANISH KHAN	GRACEWELL OAK MEDIAAND SOCIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC220952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24412	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC166769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24413	858700	AYYUB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC166769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24414	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24415	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24416	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24417	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24418	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRATECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24419	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRATECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24420	858700	AYYUB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRATECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24421	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRA TECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24422	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24423	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24424	858700	AYYUB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24425	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24426	5134325	SHOBHANA BOURA	GRADE ONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24427	5134331	SHALINI SHAH	GRADE ONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24428	2641032	KANTI GUPTA	GRADEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL2002PTC113690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24429	5287480	AMANPREET SINGH	GRADEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL2002PTC113690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24430	2641032	KANTI GUPTA	GRADEX FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24431	5287480	AMANPREET SINGH	GRADEX FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24432	2936384	VIKRAM SINGH	GRAESHWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24433	3013390	RAMRATI LAL	GRAESHWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24434	3460997	ANITA SOOD	GRAFITTI DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC217858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24435	3461043	GYAN SACHDEVA	GRAFITTI DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC217858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24436	362751	MUKESH GUPTA	GRAFITTI EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2003PTC120871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24437	395737	AMAR GUPTA	GRAFITTI EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2003PTC120871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24438	3544712	MANORANJA N BHANDARI	GRAGINNOS AGRI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC220643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24439	3544719	RAJAT VARDHAN	GRAGINNOS AGRI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC220643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24440	2224136	ARCHANA SINGH	GRAHNEEZ PARADISE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24441	321483	RAJAN SINGH	GRAHNEEZ PARADISE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24442	317012	DINESH SINGH	GRAIN-TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24443	5342011	KULDEEP RAUTELA	GRAIN-TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24444	3180456	MOHAMAD AHMAD	GRAM VIKAS MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65920DL2010PTC208821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24445	3180470	RAKESH SINGH	GRAM VIKAS MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65920DL2010PTC208821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24446	1563218	TUSHAR ANEJA	GRAND CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC147981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24447	2660115	POONAM ANEJA	GRAND CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC147981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24448	2673692	RAJIV KUMAR	GRAND COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24449	5712	ANIL SHARMA	GRAND COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24450	3290661	HARSH MALIK	GRAND CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24451	3290671	HARISH DAGAR	GRAND CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24452	3565893	RATNESH RANJAN	GRAND DESTINATION TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24453	3566282	MANORANJA N SINGH	GRAND DESTINATION TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24454	2011015	GIRDHAR JOSHI	GRAND EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC202346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24455	2246046	NANDEETA DEY	GRAND EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC202346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24456	2930938	GIOVANNI BROGNOLI	GRAND EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC202346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24457	2907107	VIJAY RANA	GRAND FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24458	3292704	SONU SANDHU	GRAND FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24459	1329964	KANG LEE	GRAND HERBS AND BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC136971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24460	1333197	SEOK CHO	GRAND HERBS AND BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC136971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24461	2731839	RAJIV SIWACH	GRAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24462	2779901	RAJ SHARMA	GRAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24463	2447588	AFTAB ALAM	GRAND IMPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2009PTC186707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24464	2447631	MOHAMMA D KHAN	GRAND IMPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2009PTC186707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24465	1908928	ARJUN DHAWAN	GRAND IMPRESSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2007PTC171672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24466	6984749	POOJA MEHTA	GRAND IMPRESSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2007PTC171672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24467	1854827	DEVENDRA SHARMA	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24468	1854945	SHAMSUDDI N KHAN	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24469	1893279	POOJA SHARMA	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24470	2599572	MANU SHARMA	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24471	3137187	BIKRAMJIT CHAHAL	GRAND LUXURY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24472	3137189	JASWINDER KAUR	GRAND LUXURY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24473	3219197	SOHAN SINGH	GRAND LUXURY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24474	3461779	MD KHAN	GRAND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24475	5307375	NAUSHAD ANSARI	GRAND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24476	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	GRAND REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC103840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24477	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	GRAND REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC103840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24478	2269768	SATVINDER KAUR	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24479	2363041	BABA MAHARAJ	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24480	2465399	MAHESH PATHAK	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24481	2465400	JASBIR SINGH	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24482	1727600	NOBEL MALIK	GRANDE CATERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24483	720739	SAMEER LAMBA	GRANDE CATERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24484	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	GRANDEUR GOLD JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC230617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24485	2745254	ASHOK RASTOGI	GRANDEUR GOLD JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC230617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24486	1180566	MADAN KALRA	GRANDEUR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24487	2835369	BOLAT IBRAIKHANO V	GRANDEUR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24488	2435813	SATISH AHUJA	GRANDEUR SUITES & RESIDENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24489	5129509	MEENAKSHI GOEL	GRANDEUR SUITES & RESIDENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24490	1882562	PRABHAT RANJAN	GRANS SEVENSEAS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24491	1937991	SHIVAJI YADAV	GRANS SEVENSEAS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24492	159992	SITARAM SINGH	GRANT REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24493	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	GRANT REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24494	2927577	MOHD ARIF KHAN	GRAPE UNICOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24495	2927801	TABISH SABIR	GRAPE UNICOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24496	2927850	ZAHID MAQBOOL	GRAPE UNICOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24497	5276518	RAMINENIN AGABABU	GRAPE UNICOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24498	3248589	RAVIRAJ RAJPUT	GRAPHIC INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24499	3538327	JITENDER SINGH	GRAPHIC INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24500	3348845	KRISHAN CHANDER	GRAPHIC MARS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24501	3431429	MOHINDER SINGH	GRAPHIC MARS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24502	2472640	SANJEEV SHARMA	GRAPHIC TOOL AND DIES PVT LTD	U29253DL2006PTC149447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24503	2539530	RAJEEV SHARMA	GRAPHIC TOOL AND DIES PVT LTD	U29253DL2006PTC149447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24504	1074119	PEEYOOSH ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24505	1074153	NITIN ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24506	860648	SURENDRA ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24507	861016	VEENA ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24508	2851301	RAKESH JOSHI	GRAPPLE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24509	2858141	SHIKHA JOSHI	GRAPPLE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24510	1983750	NAVIN NAHATA	GRAPPLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24511	950357	JINENDRA DUGAR	GRAPPLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24512	7008576	ASHOK JHA	GRASS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24513	7008579	RAVI KUMAR	GRASS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24514	123619	SACHIN SACHDEVA	GRASSROOT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2003PTC121568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24515	340296	MUKUL KHANNA	GRASSROOT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2003PTC121568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24516	5162102	ATUL CHAMOLA	GRAVITAS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220HR2012PTC045205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24517	5162252	KUNWAR YADAV	GRAVITAS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220HR2012PTC045205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24518	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	GRAVITAS FINMAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24519	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	GRAVITAS FINMAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24520	2747021	DIKSHA SOOD	GRAVITON CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24521	2747025	MANISHA PATHAK	GRAVITON CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24522	5166412	ASHISH MISHRA	GRAVITON REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24523	5166415	RAHUL KUMAR	GRAVITON REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24524	1255766	VIVEK GAUR	GRAVITY MICROSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC144326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24525	1739798	VINAY SINGH	GRAVITY MICROSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC144326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24526	3129811	SAMEER SAXENA	GRAVITY MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24527	3129860	NOOPUR CHANDRA	GRAVITY MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24528	1712663	HARVINDER KHURANA	GRAVITY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24529	1712731	PUNEET SINGH	GRAVITY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24530	3069465	SANJEEV SHARMA	GRAY'S REMEDIES PVT. LTD.	U52311HR1990PTC030798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24531	3069584	VIJAY SHARMA	GRAY'S REMEDIES PVT. LTD.	U52311HR1990PTC030798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24532	3529367	KRITTIKA BHURARIA	GRB CORPORATE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC043310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24533	3545610	SUMAN GWAL	GRB CORPORATE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC043310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24534	2327063	SUSHIL JAIN	GRC AUTO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC136324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24535	448192	PRADEEP JAIN	GRC AUTO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC136324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24536	448296	SUNIL KAMDAR	GRC AUTO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC136324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24537	194077	SURESH CHHAPRANA	GRC PROMOTERS PVT LTD	U70101DL1999PTC100739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24538	6365923	MANMOHAN CHAPRANA	GRC PROMOTERS PVT LTD	U70101DL1999PTC100739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24539	2246935	PRANAMIKA NAIR	GRC STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC150917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24540	2246965	GIRISH GANGADHARAN	GRC STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC150917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24541	1263466	HARVINDER SINGH	GRD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24542	2454034	MANMOHAN SINGH	GRD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24543	3588233	GURMEET GROVER	GRD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24544	2082007	PRASHANT SHARMA	GREAT 3 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24545	6811087	NEELAM	GREAT 3 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24546	2297364	FAROOQ BAKTOO	GREAT ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24547	2401233	MOHAMMAD BAKTOO	GREAT ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24548	13917	AJAY BISHNOI	GREAT ASIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY	U80301DL2010NPL204044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24549	16556	AMUL GABRANI	GREAT ASIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY	U80301DL2010NPL204044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24550	1476401	AMIT VAID	GREAT CHEFS HOSPITALITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24551	1663765	BAL RATHI	GREAT CHEFS HOSPITALITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24552	3133380	ARUL GANESAN	GREAT EDUCATIONAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	U80302DL2011NPL215526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24553	3133513	MANIKANDA RAJ GANAPATHY	GREAT EDUCATIONAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	U80302DL2011NPL215526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24554	2954900	CHUCKS HYACINTH	GREAT ELEPHANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24555	2954921	EZE AJAH	GREAT ELEPHANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24556	2401815	PREETJEET KHANDPUR	GREAT EX-SERVICEMANSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24557	2434335	NIMRAT DUGGAL	GREAT EX-SERVICEMANSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24558	6670964	VINOD YADAV	GREAT FALCON EYE SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC164776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24559	6721144	ANJU YADAV	GREAT FALCON EYE SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC164776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24560	7007452	DIGVIJAY PRATAP	GREAT FALCON EYE SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC164776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24561	3450647	CHRIS OTUS	GREAT FREEDOM IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24562	3450656	MORRIS CHUKWUNE NYE	GREAT FREEDOM IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24563	2881388	MANJUSH KUMAR	GREAT GO JOURNEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24564	3559703	ANAMIKA KUMARI	GREAT GO JOURNEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24565	1097709	RISHI JAISWAL	GREAT HIMALAYAN METAL POWDER PRIVATELIMITED	U13204DL2009PTC191004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24566	1681510	RAJ AGRAWALA	GREAT HIMALAYAN METAL POWDER PRIVATELIMITED	U13204DL2009PTC191004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24567	361938	VUJAYANT JAISWAL	GREAT HIMALAYAN METAL POWDER PRIVATELIMITED	U13204DL2009PTC191004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24568	1389266	SANTOSH DUDEJA	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24569	1606360	SUBHASH AHUJA	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24570	2804572	RAJAN AHUJA	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24571	2943100	BHIM SAIN	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24572	1480991	SHYAM DHAWAN	GREAT INDIAN CRAFTSAND EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27202DL1998PTC095057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24573	751695	SANJAY DHAWAN	GREAT INDIAN CRAFTSAND EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27202DL1998PTC095057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24574	751796	BALA DHAWAN	GREAT INDIAN CRAFTSAND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202DL1998PTC095057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24575	2248291	BIJENDRA SINGH	GREAT INDO RISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC181963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24576	2248329	MOHAMMED SHAMUN	GREAT INDO RISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC181963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24577	3061575	SHAZAD HASAN	GREAT INDO RISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC181963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24578	3019474	UCHENNA ANIUKWU	GREAT LAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24579	3023739	CELESTINE IBEM	GREAT LAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24580	2862913	JITENDRA SINGH	GREAT MAKER ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC200991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24581	2902895	AKSHAY JAYANT	GREAT MAKER ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC200991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24582	1809228	JITENDRA BHANDARI	GREAT NIGHT EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2008PTC172633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24583	1952086	SUMAN RAM PARSAD	GREAT NIGHT EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2008PTC172633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24584	3160974	VEENA GUPTA	GREAT OPTION REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC157443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24585	3248427	USHA RAJPOOT	GREAT OPTION REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC157443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24586	2817746	AMRIK RUPRAI	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24587	2817759	GEO ISAAC	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24588	2818338	HARJIT SINGH	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24589	3023053	AMITABH UPADHYAY	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24590	7019387	SUBHASH BHATHEJA	GREAT POWER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24591	7253915	MAYANK ACHARYA	GREAT POWER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24592	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	GREAT RETURNS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24593	2319256	YOGESH THUKRAL	GREAT RETURNS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24594	2137758	ASHISH GULATI	GREAT SOLUTION TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24595	3583616	SUNIL GROVER	GREAT SOLUTION TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24596	1554740	DIPAK ANAND	GREAT SUGAR COMBINELTD	U15421DL1956PLC002661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24597	619402	TULSI SETHI	GREAT SUGAR COMBINELTD	U15421DL1956PLC002661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24598	885988	SURENDER SHARMA	GREAT SUGAR COMBINELTD	U15421DL1956PLC002661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24599	3520632	MICHAEL ONUNWADE	GREAT TOWER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24600	3521017	AUSTINE NEBECHIEZE	GREAT TOWER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24601	3145654	NARESH KUMAR	GREAT VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24602	3145665	NISHANT SONI	GREAT VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24603	1609203	RAJESH KUMAR	GREAT VALUE INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2006PTC036498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24604	1609240	ASHOK KUMAR	GREAT VALUE INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2006PTC036498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24605	1110356	DEEPAK VIG	GREAT VALUE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24606	2207672	TUSHAR VIG	GREAT VALUE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24607	746079	PARIKSHAT VIG	GREAT VALUE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24608	1394444	RAJBIR UPPAL	GREAT WAVES EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24609	2033660	AVINASH UPPAL	GREAT WAVES EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24610	5238041	SEEMA KHATTER	GREAT WESTERN REALTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24611	5238444	AAKASH KHATTER	GREAT WESTERN REALTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24612	1207207	GOBIND SINGH	GREATER INDIA COIR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24613	1250933	ARABJEET KAUR	GREATER INDIA COIR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24614	982106	HAR KIRAN KAUR	GREATER INDIA COIR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24615	115129	BALBIR NARULA	GREATER KAILASH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24616	174302	SURJEET DHAWAN	GREATER KAILASH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24617	553683	MAHENDRA GUPTA	GREATER NOIDA FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24618	553697	PRADEEP MITTAL	GREATER NOIDA FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24619	2233671	SANDEEP CHEEMA	GREEFFERN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24620	2233686	HARPREET SINGH	GREEFFERN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24621	2233691	PUNEET GOYAL	GREEFFERN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24622	2669662	JAGMOHAN SINGH	GREEFFERN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24623	5333374	GURJINDER SINGH	GREEFFERN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24624	5333380	PRINCE VERMA	GREEFFERN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24625	5333383	RAKESH KUMAR	GREEFFERN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24626	5338168	PARDEEP	GREEN ACE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2012PTC046841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24627	6971790	URVASHI	GREEN ACE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2012PTC046841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24628	5239646	YUVRAJ MANISH	GREEN AGRI MILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC235704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24629	5240877	MADHAWEN DRA THAKUR	GREEN AGRI MILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC235704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24630	219266	SHYAM GUPTA	GREEN ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101HR1999PTC034395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24631	219277	PANKAJ GUPTA	GREEN ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101HR1999PTC034395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24632	2146107	MANOJ CHAURASIA	GREEN APPLE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24633	3145770	NEELES	GREEN APPLE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24634	3145909	RAVI CHAURASIA	GREEN APPLE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24635	3146060	PRAMOD CHAURASIA	GREEN APPLE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24636	3269495	ASHOK KUMAR	GREEN APPLE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24637	3272392	RAJENDRA KUMAR	GREEN APPLE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24638	3550443	SUSHIL KHER	GREEN APPLE EXECUTIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24639	3552458	DHANANJAY BHOLE	GREEN APPLE EXECUTIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24640	2824953	HARINDER NANDAL	GREEN APPLE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24641	2831667	SANJAY RAM	GREEN APPLE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24642	5253635	INDRA KHANNA	GREEN APPLEZ PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC235646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24643	5262170	RAJAT SINGH	GREEN APPLEZ PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC235646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24644	2506577	DINH PHAM	GREEN BIO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296HR2009PTC038968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24645	2506609	JEAN KASZACS	GREEN BIO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296HR2009PTC038968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24646	2545178	LARS FREDERIKSEN	GREEN BIO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296HR2009PTC038968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24647	2740426	SHEKHAR SHIVAM	GREEN BRICKS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24648	2740534	KUMAR KASHYAP	GREEN BRICKS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24649	3383677	MUHAMMAD IQBAL KUNNATH	GREEN BUILD ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24650	5115527	ASAD SIDDIQUI	GREEN BUILD ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24651	5115540	SATISH GUPTA	GREEN BUILD ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24652	5174392	AMIT PANDITA	GREEN CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24653	5174394	RAYEES KHAN	GREEN CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24654	2114487	SATNAM SINGH	GREEN CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24655	2114508	AMANDEEP SAINI	GREEN CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24656	2115447	SUKHNINDER SINGH	GREEN CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24657	1457218	KIRAN MISHRA	GREEN CHANNEL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24658	5210207	VINOD MISHRA	GREEN CHANNEL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24659	5210218	SUDHA MISHRA	GREEN CHANNEL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24660	2371171	ASHUTOSH KHARE	GREEN CHILLIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24661	2400363	LALJI PANDEY	GREEN CHILLIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24662	2716548	VARUN LUTHRA	GREEN CHILLIES WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24663	986320	SIMRANBIR SINGH	GREEN CHILLIES WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24664	1629288	NITIN SAXENA	GREEN CHILLY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2006PTC145761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24665	2147725	SACHIN SAXENA	GREEN CHILLY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2006PTC145761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24666	3346134	NEHA BARIATYA	GREEN CHUTNEY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2012PTC045403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24667	5202532	GARETH THOMAS	GREEN CHUTNEY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2012PTC045403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24668	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY BUILDTECH LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24669	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY BUILDTECH LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24670	631783	SANJAY BANSAL	GREEN CITY BUILDTECH LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24671	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24672	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24673	2059506	VISHAL ANAND	GREEN CITY NETCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24674	3082780	PRATEEK GANDHI	GREEN CITY NETCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24675	1078947	PRAKASH UDDESHI	GREEN CITY REALTORS PVT LTD	U45201DL2001PTC110961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24676	1079096	DEEPALI UDDESHI	GREEN CITY REALTORS PVT LTD	U45201DL2001PTC110961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24677	717094	VIKRANT UDDESHI	GREEN CITY REALTORS PVT LTD	U45201DL2001PTC110961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24678	1554302	AJAY SUNEJA	GREEN CITY TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24679	1554338	VINOD TIHARA	GREEN CITY TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24680	1682715	AJAI JAIN	GREEN ECO POWER ANDVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2007PTC168310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24681	1766093	ABHISHEK JAIN	GREEN ECO POWER ANDVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2007PTC168310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24682	3051416	MEHBOOB ALI	GREEN EVOLUTIONS WATER FOUNTAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24683	3079790	MOHD REHAN	GREEN EVOLUTIONS WATER FOUNTAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24684	3334777	MOHD SABIR	GREEN EWASTE RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2011PTC213600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24685	3360917	MIRZA BEG	GREEN EWASTE RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2011PTC213600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24686	3404823	RUKIYA PERVEEN	GREEN EWASTE RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2011PTC213600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24687	120171	VIVEK BHATNAGAR	GREEN EYES ART HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2011PTC224713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24688	2327834	DUSHYANT CHAUHAN	GREEN EYES ART HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2011PTC224713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24689	2146945	SANJAY SURANA	GREEN FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC211717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24690	2922301	ABHISHEKH YADAV	GREEN FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC211717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24691	2662293	SAURABH KUMAR	GREEN FACTORY DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2011PTC224173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24692	3572002	AHASAKAR PANDEY	GREEN FACTORY DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2011PTC224173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24693	2507866	AMIT ANURAG	GREEN FOOT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24694	2507884	MONIKA SINGH	GREEN FOOT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24695	2883800	SACHIN GUPTA	GREEN FUSION FOOD AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2010PTC041123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24696	2883804	VIPIN GUPTA	GREEN FUSION FOOD AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2010PTC041123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24697	1719076	SURESH PANDEY	GREEN FUTURE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24698	1892862	OMKAR PANDEY	GREEN FUTURE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24699	3613945	VIKAS	GREEN GLOBE CORRUGATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC224918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24700	3613950	VISHV	GREEN GLOBE CORRUGATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC224918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24701	341446	HARMANJIT ARORA	GREEN GRACE BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U24239DL2003PTC120619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24702	840085	JASPREET BUDHRAJA	GREEN GRACE BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U24239DL2003PTC120619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24703	5269083	RAJESH PANDAY	GREEN GRAPES POWER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC235853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24704	5269384	AJAY KUMAR	GREEN GRAPES POWER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC235853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24705	5332065	SIMPLE KHANNA	GREEN HAT EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24706	1778163	SANJEEV KUMAR	GREEN HEALTH VALLEYMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24707	2042065	MANGE RAM	GREEN HEALTH VALLEYMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24708	3384228	ZAHID ALI	GREEN HEAVEN LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24709	3384245	BABAR KHAN	GREEN HEAVEN LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24710	3384264	MAKSOOD ALI	GREEN HEAVEN LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24711	3384275	MOHD HAMID	GREEN HEAVEN LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24712	3612105	MOHD SHAKIR	GREEN HEIGHTS AGROLAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24713	3612135	SALMA BEGUM	GREEN HEIGHTS AGROLAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC225386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24714	3612105	MOHD SHAKIR	GREEN HEIGHTS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24715	3612135	SALMA BEGUM	GREEN HEIGHTS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24716	3612105	MOHD SHAKIR	GREEN HEIGHTS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24717	3612135	SALMA BEGUM	GREEN HEIGHTS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24718	1377465	SARFRAZ MALIK	GREEN INDIA STRUCTURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC223742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24719	2031640	DILSHAD MALIK	GREEN INDIA STRUCTURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC223742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24720	3324967	LOKENDRA KUMAR	GREEN INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC041747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24721	3324987	SUDHA RANI	GREEN INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC041747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24722	3597228	BABLU MISHRA	GREEN INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24723	3597240	ASHOK SRIVASTAVA	GREEN INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24724	2877642	ANKUR ARORA	GREEN LAB IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24725	2881269	KRISHAN ARORA	GREEN LAB IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24726	3132516	SUNITA SHARMA	GREEN LIFE E- SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24727	3151218	SANDEEP SHARMA	GREEN LIFE E- SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24728	6536172	BHAGIRATH PENSIA	GREEN LIFE E- SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24729	1810211	DARSHAN SINGH	GREEN LIFE INDIA LIMITED	U24232DL2008PLC172250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24730	1823217	RAM LAKHAN	GREEN LIFE INDIA LIMITED	U24232DL2008PLC172250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24731	6428478	DEVENDRA SINGH	GREEN LIFE INDIA LIMITED	U24232DL2008PLC172250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24732	5108508	PARVINDER KUMAR	GREEN LIFE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24733	5108509	RAJNESH	GREEN LIFE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24734	1510048	BABITA RAMAVTARA GARWAL	GREEN LINE AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC167869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24735	285011	SANJAY AGGARWAL	GREEN LINE AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC167869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24736	5227914	SANDEEP KALIPURAYA TH	GREEN LIONZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24737	6531795	AMARJEET KAUR	GREEN LIONZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24738	2898548	SUJAY JHA	GREEN LOGINXT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2010PTC208228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24739	918789	MAJOR JHA	GREEN LOGINXT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2010PTC208228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24740	5315111	MEENAKSHI BISHT	GREEN MANGO BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24741	6789199	SUDHIR BISHT	GREEN MANGO BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24742	1132040	VINOD GUPTA	GREEN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24743	1212912	NIDHI KHANDELWAL	GREEN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24744	221909	AMIT KHANDELWAL	GREEN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24745	2827868	CHUNG SIK MIN	GREEN MIDAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC225472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24746	3623131	GIHYEON KIM	GREEN MIDAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC225472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24747	3623132	JUNGSEON YOON	GREEN MIDAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC225472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24748	5200774	BIDHAN CHOWDHURY	GREEN MOUNTAIN INTERNATIONAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24749	5277938	ABDUL REHMAN AIMAN	GREEN MOUNTAIN INTERNATIONAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24750	2240372	SHASHI SINHA	GREEN ORCHID INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24751	2240434	RANJEET KUMAR	GREEN ORCHID INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24752	2883800	SACHIN GUPTA	GREEN REALTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC039932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24753	2883804	VIPIN GUPTA	GREEN REALTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC039932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24754	764443	TUHIN CHAUDHURI	GREEN SHIELD CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC155154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24755	858801	MANOJ GAUTAM	GREEN SHIELD CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC155154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24756	2531112	PAYAL DEOGAM	GREEN SOUL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24757	2531132	NASEEM KHAN	GREEN SOUL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24758	5332159	SURJIT SINGH	GREEN SPEED LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC240497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24759	5332163	JEEVAN KUMAR	GREEN SPEED LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC240497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24760	5354495	SAURABH VIJ	GREEN TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2012PTC241372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24761	6488915	DINESH SINDWANI	GREEN TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2012PTC241372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24762	3567594	RAHUL SINGH	GREEN TECH SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24763	3567615	RAKESH KUMAR	GREEN TECH SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24764	3331383	KRISHAN KUMAR	GREEN TECHNOCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC212596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24765	5241593	MADHU HEMNANI	GREEN TECHNOCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC212596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24766	2537439	ROHIT SHARMA	GREEN TINGE FOOD AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24767	2537634	RAMNEET SHARMA	GREEN TINGE FOOD AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24768	5235346	LAL JACOB	GREEN TOMATO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC234487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24769	5241438	KRISHAN KUMAR	GREEN TOMATO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC234487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24770	5294494	MAMACHAN	GREEN TOMATO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC234487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24771	5335820	AMIT SHARMA	GREEN TOMATO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC234487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24772	2130192	RAMAN KUMAR	GREEN TOWN BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24773	27305	ATUL GOEL	GREEN TOWN BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24774	2929088	SANJAY DAHIYA	GREEN TOWN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24775	3508360	ASHOK KUMAR	GREEN TOWN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24776	3293770	SHOBHNA SHARMA	GREEN TREE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC128252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24777	3293783	RAMESH SHARMA	GREEN TREE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC128252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24778	2067707	MAHESH SINGH	GREEN VALLEY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC175010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24779	2067774	SANJAY SHARMA	GREEN VALLEY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC175010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24780	601603	ANKIT JAIN	GREEN VALLEY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24781	1997238	VIJAY JHINDAL	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-DIESEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24782	30915	SURESH PODDAR	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-DIESEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24783	1804869	SUNEEL RAPARIA	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC151066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24784	30208	DINESH GUPTA	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC151066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24785	3216745	MADHUR JAIN	GREEN VENTURE SECURITIES MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24786	3217180	NITIN JAIN	GREEN VENTURE SECURITIES MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24787	336674	MEENAKSHI KUMAR	GREEN VIEW HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24788	407500	RAAJ MUTTREJA	GREEN VIEW HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24789	1710157	ARUN YADAV	GREEN VIEW REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24790	2677770	RAHUL VERMA	GREEN VIEW REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24791	2956251	JASMEET BHATIA	GREEN VISION ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24792	35373	RAJ SINGH	GREEN VISION ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24793	3523911	KALPANA SINGH	GREEN VOLT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2011PTC227448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24794	5229788	SHIWANI SINGH	GREEN VOLT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2011PTC227448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24795	2096030	ATUL PURI	GREEN WALLET FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24796	2793622	JAYANT BIDANI	GREEN WALLET FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24797	2124322	SYED JAMAL	GREEN WAY PASHUPALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2008PTC176710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24798	2125141	SYED UMARFARO OQ	GREEN WAY PASHUPALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2008PTC176710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24799	2179589	AISHA BEGUM	GREEN WAY PASHUPALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2008PTC176710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24800	2012852	RAJKUMAR NAGAR	GREEN WORLD WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U37200DL2010PTC209990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24801	6547213	MONIKA NAGAR	GREEN WORLD WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U37200DL2010PTC209990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24802	631783	SANJAY BANSAL	GREENAGE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24803	2397240	GOPAL BHARDWAJ	GREENAPPLE TECHNOLOGIE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U31501HR2010PLC041311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24804	5128473	KARANDEEP	GREENAPPLE TECHNOLOGIE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U31501HR2010PLC041311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24805	6434128	PARDEEP SINGLA	GREENAPPLE TECHNOLOGIE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U31501HR2010PLC041311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24806	6759495	MANDEEP SINGLA	GREENAPPLE TECHNOLOGIE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U31501HR2010PLC041311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24807	2473017	VISHAL SHARMA	GREENBANANA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC240126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24808	5271598	HIMANSHU KANSAL	GREENBANANA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2012PTC240126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24809	2490175	NIRPAL SINGH	GREENCITY BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC183295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24810	2834956	JASWANT SINGH	GREENCITY BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC183295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24811	2176293	ZAIBUN NISA	GREENCRAFT PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U21090DL2011PTC220579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24812	2248799	ZEBA URFI	GREENCRAFT PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U21090DL2011PTC220579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24813	3028948	MANOJ KUMAR	GREENEX MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24814	3042894	RAJ PUSHPAJIVI	GREENEX MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24815	3042908	ATUL PUSHPAJIVI	GREENEX MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24816	2090139	SUBHASH GUPTA	GREENFIELD FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U01409DL1996PLC082045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24817	432468	SANJAY GUPTA	GREENFIELD FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U01409DL1996PLC082045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24818	432513	RAJNIKANT GUPTA	GREENFIELD FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U01409DL1996PLC082045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24819	66621	KARTIKEYA SHARMA	GREENFIELD WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U15531DL2006PTC151517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24820	87741	SUSHIL CHADHA	GREENFIELD WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15531DL2006PTC151517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24821	3516290	AKHILESH CHATURVEDI	GREENFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24822	3568681	SWARUP DUARY	GREENFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24823	3619343	NARESH DUTTA	GREENFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24824	3622936	SHRI KUSHWAHA	GREENFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24825	2230908	VIJAY MENDIRATT A	GREENGOLD BAMBOOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC217441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24826	3466768	PURNENDU DAS	GREENGOLD BAMBOOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC217441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24827	3466808	BHARTI DAS	GREENGOLD BAMBOOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC217441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24828	1637507	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	GREENGRID CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24829	1943608	RAM SINGH	GREENGRID CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24830	1615190	PARSHANT KHANNA	GREENHILL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC172553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24831	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	GREENHILL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC172553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24832	2938884	NILU SHARMA	GREENIVERSAL ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC199935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24833	3015764	PRIYESH RANJAN	GREENIVERSAL ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC199935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24834	2590595	THUPTEN LEPCHA	GREENLAKE POWER DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC193289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24835	2598156	KUNZANG LEPCHA	GREENLAKE POWER DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC193289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24836	752435	NARENDER SINGH	GREENLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24837	752634	USHA BHATI	GREENLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24838	3188933	PRABHAT GARG	GREENLINE POLYMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC128276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24839	3202120	VIJAY GUPTA	GREENLINE POLYMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC128276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24840	2002060	RAJESH RAZDAN	GREENMANGO CONSULTING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24841	2002084	BRIJ MAHENDRU	GREENMANGO CONSULTING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24842	3111236	RAKESH PANDEY	GREENMAPLETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24843	3115718	SHAKTI RATHORE	GREENMAPLETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24844	3318146	MDRAHATH USSAIN FERASATHUS SAIN	GREENMAPLETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24845	1689413	SHAKEEL AHMED ANSARI	GREENOXY ORGANIC AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24846	1996096	SURENDRA KUMAR	GREENOXY ORGANIC AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24847	2341894	SHAHEER KUNNATHU PEEDIKA	GREENPLANET GENERALTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24848	331294	MEENPEDI MOHAMMED	GREENPLANET GENERALTRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24849	3094789	SAURABH CHAUDHARY	GREENPOLE FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC206053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24850	3113228	KRISHNA DEVI	GREENPOLE FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC206053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24851	3598392	NAVEEN YADAV	GREENPOWER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC225914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24852	5147364	SUBODH GARG	GREENPOWER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC225914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24853	3154842	VARINDER PAL	GREENROUTE ENVIRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U90009DL2010PTC206917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24854	3519832	SOHAN LAL	GREENROUTE ENVIRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U90009DL2010PTC206917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24855	3585766	DIPAK CHAUDHARY	GREENROW PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24856	5293540	TEJINDER SINGH	GREENROW PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC237737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24857	2920387	PANKAJ RAO	GREENRUN LOGISTICS AND INVENTORY CARESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U63090HR2010PTC041159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24858	3188624	ANJANA RAO	GREENRUN LOGISTICS AND INVENTORY CARESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U63090HR2010PTC041159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24859	2293189	SURESH SHARMA	GREENS I T SOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24860	2293199	DEEPAK SHARMA	GREENS I T SOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24861	3285197	VISHWA SINGH	GREENSOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2011PTC042122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24862	7056009	SANGITA	GREENSOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2011PTC042122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24863	1360684	AJAY SINGH	GREENSTAR MOBILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2011PTC214398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24864	5229788	SHIWANI SINGH	GREENSTAR MOBILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2011PTC214398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24865	2445052	DAVINDER SHARMA	GREENSTAR WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONPROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24866	2513218	DINESH SHARMA	GREENSTAR WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONPROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24867	1341256	BIJU BALAKRISHN AN	GREENTREE CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24868	3294808	KAVITA RAWAT	GREENTREE CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24869	1075427	ABDUL KHALIQ	GREENVALLEY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24870	234480	NISHA KHALIQ	GREENVALLEY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24871	1191057	ANITA KUMAR	GREENVIEW BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL1996PTC078721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24872	922391	HARISH KUMAR	GREENVIEW BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL1996PTC078721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24873	2425638	PAWAN SUNDER	GREENVIEW TOUCH NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24874	3352005	SATISH TEHLAN	GREENVIEW TOUCH NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24875	3532132	DEEPAK SHARMA	GREENVIEW TOUCH NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24876	3638665	KULDEEP VERMA	GREENVISION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24877	3638693	ANKIT BANSAL	GREENVISION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24878	2058198	ANKIT MATHUR	GREENWAY ECODEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24879	2118417	NEHA JUNEJA	GREENWAY ECODEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24880	1346896	RAKESH SINGH	GREENWAYS REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24881	5224933	NIRMALA	GREENWAYS REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24882	2950550	DEEPAK CHOPRA	GREENWELL ENGINEERING RESEARCH ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITELIMITED	U73100HR2011PTC042405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24883	3194884	NITIN ASHOK	GREENWELL ENGINEERING RESEARCH ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITELIMITED	U73100HR2011PTC042405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24884	3612105	MOHD SHAKIR	GREENWOODS BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24885	3612135	SALMA BEGUM	GREENWOODS BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24886	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	GREENWOODS BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24887	3612105	MOHD SHAKIR	GREENWOODS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC221423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24888	3612135	SALMA BEGUM	GREENWOODS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC221423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24889	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	GREENWOODS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC221423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24890	1645576	SHELLEY VISHWAJEET	GREENWOODS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24891	968502	PREETI MAROO	GREENWOODS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24892	5273233	AYUSH VAIDYA	GREEY WITE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24893	5273239	ANKIT JAIN	GREEY WITE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24894	5100773	PRAVEEN KUMAR	GREHLAXMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC227958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24895	5100779	NAVIN SHARMA	GREHLAXMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC227958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24896	1715956	RASHMI RAJPAL	GRENoble ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29296HR2009PTC039001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24897	2365985	MOHANJIT DHOOT	GRENoble ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29296HR2009PTC039001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24898	6822926	TEJASV RAJPAL	GRENoble ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29296HR2009PTC039001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24899	686920	ARIFF GINWALA	GREPO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2004PTC129136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24900	687255	MOHAMME D PATEL	GREPO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2004PTC129136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24901	2855350	ANJU BASUMOTAR Y	GRETTAMANNS TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24902	2872918	EMMANS IGWILO	GRETTAMANNS TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24903	1534521	VIKRAM KAPOOR	GREY FOX INTELLIGENCE AND SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U74920DL2012PTC232577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24904	5194662	AMARJIT SINGH	GREY FOX INTELLIGENCE AND SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U74920DL2012PTC232577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24905	5194668	SUPRIYA NALAWADE	GREY FOX INTELLIGENCE AND SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U74920DL2012PTC232577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24906	5213268	BHARATH SUBRAMANI AM	GREY FOX INTELLIGENCE AND SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U74920DL2012PTC232577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24907	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	GREY HEAVEN HEALTHCARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24908	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	GREY HEAVEN HEALTHCARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24909	1847295	ASHISH GUPTA	GREY MATTERS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24910	1862210	AMIT GUPTA	GREY MATTERS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24911	2970596	MOHIT ARORA	GREYCELLS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24912	2970628	TUSHAR GULATI	GREYCELLS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24913	3308624	GURJIT BHARARA	GREYLAND SURGICALS AND PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2012PLC231797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24914	554143	KAWALJIT KAUR	GREYLAND SURGICALS AND PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2012PLC231797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24915	554180	MADAN SINGH	GREYLAND SURGICALS AND PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2012PLC231797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24916	2239669	SUBODH SINGH	GREYSHAM CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U27210DL1958PTC002953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24917	2712128	RAJNI SINGH	GREYSHAM CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U27210DL1958PTC002953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24918	2882431	RAJESH AGGARWAL	GRG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24919	2885251	RANI GOEL	GRG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24920	802179	PRAVEEN SETHI	GRG INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24921	802429	SEEMA SETHI	GRG INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24922	2953238	SHAILENDRA PANDEY	GRG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24923	2953247	SANJEEV JINDAL	GRG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24924	6370456	AJAY KUMAR	GRG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24925	6370462	ARCHANA MITTAL	GRG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24926	3415621	GARIMA DIWAN	GRH COMPUTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24927	525997	ANIL DIWAN	GRH COMPUTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24928	3592148	MANISH GUPTA	GRID INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL1999PTC097957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24929	3592154	ATUL PHANSALKAR	GRID INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL1999PTC097957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24930	1624584	NITIN GUPTA	GRID REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC179362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24931	2333234	VIVEK WASHISHTHA	GRID REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC179362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24932	2936909	RAVINDER NAGAR	GRID REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC179362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24933	3054114	KARAN SARIN	GRID SOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24934	3054115	SUDHIR GIROTI	GRID SOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24935	3074763	BALJINDER SINGH	GRIDLE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24936	3074772	ANITA DAGAR	GRIDLE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24937	1387176	VIKUL KHOSLA	GRIDSOLV SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24938	1387199	MALA KHOSLA	GRIDSOLV SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24939	1710610	RAJINDER KHOSLA	GRIDSOLV SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021



List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24940	973882	ANAND MISRA	GRIFFIN AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC143091	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24941	973925	SMITA MISHRA	GRIFFIN AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC143091	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24942	1852754	PRASANNA SRINIVASAN	GRIFFIN CONSULTANTS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24943	2751006	MANU MAKKER	GRIFFIN CONSULTANTS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24944	1627105	SORABH TAYAL	GRIFFIN REALTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24945	2773854	VIVEK MITTAL	GRIFFIN REALTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24946	2784148	TILAK SHARMA	GRIFFIN REALTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24947	2068693	VIVEK DAHIYA	GRIFFIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24948	6369667	VIKAS SINGH	GRIFFIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24949	1933280	SHIVINDER MUNDY	GRIFFIN SHIPPING LINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC189958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24950	2526902	RUKHENJIT GILL	GRIFFIN SHIPPING LINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC189958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24951	6470130	ANITA	GRIFFON RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24952	6470144	YASH MITTRA	GRIFFON RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24953	1778546	BAL VARMA	GRIFFON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24954	5119536	MOHIT GUPTA	GRIH PRAVESH INFRA TECH AND REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24955	5119539	VIVEK GUPTA	GRIH PRAVESH INFRA TECH AND REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24956	2520852	SANTOSH AGRAHARI	GRIHASTHI SUVIDHA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24957	2521445	MANOJ MAURYA	GRIHASTHI SUVIDHA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24958	2681351	VIVEK DWIVEDI	GRIHASTHI SUVIDHA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24959	1869065	RONALD PENNER	GRIMUS HELATH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2005PTC133829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24960	939870	HARIPRASAD JOSHI	GRIMUS HELATH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2005PTC133829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24961	2160915	PREETI DHARIWAL	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF ANIMATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC153940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24962	939870	HARIPRASAD JOSHI	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF ANIMATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC153940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24963	1529879	PAWAN DHARIWAL	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24964	57957	GAURAV DANI	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24965	3327749	SARASWATHI BALAJEE	GRINDER CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC081356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24966	488008	RAKESH DEWAN	GRINDER CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC081356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24967	5158552	GAURAV BHATIA	GRINDLAY FINMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24968	5305510	KIRPAL SINGH	GRINDLAY FINMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24969	3522947	MATHEW BELLIRAJ	GRIP COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24970	5232660	RAJ KUMAR	GRIP COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016  
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24971	1223225	RAMA NAYAK	GRIP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24972	1696124	SHIBANI NAYAK	GRIP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24973	1704527	SANTOSH BAL	GRIP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24974	2467924	GAURAV ANAND	GRIP SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24975	3543209	RAJIV SETHI	GRIP SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24976	1077286	VIVEK VAID	GRIP SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24977	1077292	SEEMA VAID	GRIP SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24978	2317379	GURVINDER Kaur	GRIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24979	2317391	GAGANDEEP DUGGAL	GRIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24980	2317478	SARITA LAKSHMI TIRUMALA	GRIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24981	3062601	VANITA CHEEMA	GRIT MULTI SERVICESINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC213033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24982	3323275	RAKESH MEHTA	GRIT MULTI SERVICESINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC213033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24983	3062601	VANITA CHEEMA	GRIT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC223853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24984	3323275	RAKESH MEHTA	GRIT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC223853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24985	3521988	BABITA LAKHANPAL	GRIT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC223853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24986	5115708	RAVI DUTTA	GRIX SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24987	5115715	MADHU DUTTA	GRIX SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24988	3594039	GHUFRAN ASAD	GRIZ ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24989	3594156	RIZWAN	GRIZ ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24990	1749089	HARI SINGH	GRL INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2012PLC237526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24991	1782572	NITIN KHETAN	GRL INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2012PLC237526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24992	1882239	ARUN KUMAR	GRL INFOTECH LIMITED	U72200DL2012PLC237526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24993	1813352	MANISH KESARWANI	GRM INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24994	1813452	RAKESH KESARWANI	GRM INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24995	2247819	MAHENDER TANWAR	GRM NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC181894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24996	2247820	SHARMILA MUKAND LAL	GRM NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC181894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24997	1008258	SACHIN BHASIN	GROBUS PHARMATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24998	1178497	BRIJESH SHARMA	GROBUS PHARMATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
24999	202333	SUBHASH BAGHLA	GROMAX INFONET LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC046190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25000	964922	MUKESH TYAGI	GROMAX INFONET LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC046190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021